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THCENTURYFINA

NCECORPORATI

ONLT NA

20TH CENTURY MUTUAL FUND SBC 

CENTRE,JEHANGIR VILLA 

107,WODEHOUSE ROAD COLABA, 

MUMBAI-400005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000052

723

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

AAKHANDEKAR NA

39/44 PRABHAT RD 9TH GALLI 

PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060

108

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

ABALAJICHANDR

ASEKHAR

FAUMAHANESWAR

A

11 63 59 BRAHMIN STREET 

VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000046

318

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

ABHASKERRAO NA

11 78 RAMNIVAS MIRJALGUDA 

MALKAJGIRI HYDERABAD-47 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500047

KIRL0000000000059

991

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ABHUVANESHW

ARI

MNARASUHOUSEW

IF

R 25/5 THERMAL QUARTERS 

METTURDAM TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 636401

KIRL0000000000036

645

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ACSHYAMRAJ LECTURER

LE BONHEUR IX/891 MANTHRA 

ROAD COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRL0000000000035

289

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

AGHEMALATHA FHLS

NO.8, "PALANI NIILAYAM" "K" 

NO.4TH STREET MAKHAN ROAD 

CROSS, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000051

119

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

L29120PN2009PLC133351 KIRLOSKAR OIL ENGINES LIMITED

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend 18321290.00 Sum of interest on matured debentures 0.00

05-AUG-2016

Sum of interest on matured deposit 0.00

Sum of matured debentures 0.00 Sum of interest on application money due for refund 0.00

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the unclaimed and unpaid amount pending with company. 

Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-2

Sum of application money due for refund 0.00 Redemption amount of preference shares 0.00

Sales proceed for fractional shares 0.00

Sum of matured deposit 0.00

Prefill

Validate Clear

AGHEMALATHA FHLS CROSS, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001 119 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AGOVINDRAJAN FHAAIYARAPPAN

43, BIG ERAGALI STREET KORANAD 

MOYILADUNRAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 609002

KIRL0000000000050

708

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AINNASIAPILLAI NA

18 TOPPU STREET 

HIRUDAYAPURAM PALAKKARAI 

TRICHINOPOLY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620001

KIRL0000000000001

324

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5135.00 13-Apr-2023

AJASVANTLAL NA

C/O SAKAL OFFICE, 595 BUDHWAR 

PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

170

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1060.00 13-Apr-2023

AKHAREESH

AKRISHNAMURTHY

SE

276 UPSTAIRS 5TH MAIN N R 

COLONY BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560019

KIRL0000000000035

042

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AKMANI

FHANANTHAKRISH

NAN

NO 3 PERTHO ST ROYAPETTAH 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000052

141

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ALKRISHNAMUR

THY ALRAO

NO 30 SHIVAN CHETTY GARDEN 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560042

KIRL0000000000011

868

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

ALSEKHAR ALAKSHMANAN

PLOT NO 586 13TH EAST CROSS 

STREET ANNA NAGAR,MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

KIRL0000000000044

396

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

ALALITHAJAIN FHLALITHA

51 PERUMAL MUDALI STREET 

SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

160

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMGANAPATHY

SHARMAHADEVAIY

ERRETD

132 S N CHETTY STREET 

ROYAPURAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600013

KIRL0000000000040

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMKRISHNANNA

MBOODIRI

LATEAMDAMODAR

ANNAMBOODIRI

AKATHEKUNNATH MANAKKAL 

NELLAYA P O CHERPALACHERY 

PALAKKAD, KERALA INDIA Kerala 679503

KIRLIN301895101516

55

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   360.00 13-Apr-2023

AMANAKCHAND FHCABHAYRAJ

11 ESWARAN KOIL MADA ST 

TINDIVANAM S A DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 604001

KIRL0000000000052

209

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ANIRMALA FHAGARCHAND

166 BAZAAR STREET 

VRIDHACHALAM S A DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 606001

KIRL0000000000052

158

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

APKARNIK NA

15/469 NEHRU NAGAR KURLA 

BOMBAY-70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000059

874

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

APMAHAJAN FPAMAHAJAN CIRCUIT HOUSE ROAD BALAGHAT INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481001

KIRL0000000000052

398

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

APRAHLADACHA

R NA

DOOR NO 547/1 OPP K B 

EXTENSION P O DAVANGERE 

MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000001

490

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4910.00 13-Apr-2023

APUTTARANGAS

ETTY FHHONNARANGA

NO 1 ARYA NAGAR SARAKKI MAIN 

ROAD VYSYA BANK COLONY 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560078

KIRL0000000000051

207

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARSINGLA SERVICE B 4/95 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000036

056

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ARSUBRAMANIA

N ASRAMIERRED

75 S P SANNADHI STREET VIRAVA 

NALLUR TIRUNELVELI DIST 

TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 627426

KIRL0000000000035

637

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

Prefill

Validate Clear



ARABINDRAN NA

PLOT NO. 526,ANNA NAGAR 

MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

KIRL0000000000059

907

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ARAJAGOPAL FHSARUMUGAM

AEG-NGEF LTD, 150, VARTHUR 

ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560017

KIRL0000000000051

171

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARAMESH

SHHANUMANTHBU

SINESS

C/O AUGUST INVEST. CORPN.G/13 

MOTLI BAI WADIA BLDG. 22A 

S.A.BRELVI RD. FORT , BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000040

016

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ARAVEENDRANK

ARTHAV

MINEDUNGADILAT

E

ATRAMPATTA HOUSE NELLAYA P O 

CHERPALCHERY( VIA ) PALAKKAD, 

KERALA INDIA Kerala 679335

KIRLIN301895101477

59

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     30.00 13-Apr-2023

ASMUTHUSWA

MYIYER NA

23/289 PARADISE BLDG I TANK 

ROAD SION EAST BOMBAY 400022 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000059

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

ASRATRA FHRD

A-9, NEW INDIA APARTMENTS 

SECTOR -9, ROHINI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRL0000000000053

034

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

ASUDHAKAR FHBACHUTHARAO

C/O.SRI KIRIT BRAHMA BHATT 

`RADHASWAMY',124/17,HARIPURA 

SOCIETY NR.LAXMINARAYAN BUS 

STOP MANI NAGAR 

(E),AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000048

613

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASURYAALSE FHAN

77 M S KOIL ST ROYAPURAM 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600013

KIRL0000000000052

039

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AVAYYA VISWANATHANK

2 GLENYS COURT WANTIRNA 

SOUTH VIC 3152 AUSTRALIA NA NA

KIRLIN300183129633

83

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

AVVISWANATHA

N

AKVENKATARAMA

NSERVICE B2/23 JANAKPURI N DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000036

965

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AYUSUF ALIMOHAMED

501 - KHADIJA TOWER ADAJAN 

PATIYA NEW RANDER ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

KIRLIN300450106809

29

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AARONGABRIAL

MABEN GABRIAL

SPEEDWELL ENGG WORKS MYSORE 

ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000004

657

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AARRYANAMITS

HAH AMITKUMARSHAH

66 MANSHA 14 B ROAD KHAR 

WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRLIN300450143222

47

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1000.00 13-Apr-2023HAH AMITKUMARSHAH WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400052 47 unpaid dividend                1000.00 13-Apr-2023

AARTIANILKULKA

RNI NA

C/O A.M.KULKARNI 

208,YASHASHREE ,KUNDAN PARK. 

S.NO.37.KARVE NAGAR, INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000060

068

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AARTIRCHAURAS

IA FHRAMESH

GAME KING 13/15 GHASWALA 

ESTATE ARTHUR ROAD,TARDEO 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052

736

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

AASIFAZAHUR DRSKZISLAM

C/O DR. SK. Z. ISLAM ORISSA 

KOHINOOR PRESS SUTAHAT 

CUTTACK INDIA Orissa 753001

KIRL1201060001015

718

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

ABANANASAVAN

T NA

AT & POST-DHANGAON 

(BHILAVADI) TAL-TASGAON (DIST-

SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000059

976

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ABAJIBHIVAMOD

AK NA

AT BORDAVE POST VASARGAON 

MAHAL KANKAVLI DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416602

KIRL0000000000059

863

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ABAJISAMBHAJIJ

OSHI NA

OM GANESH SAHAKARI GRIHA 

NIRMAN SANSTHA,NEAR CIRCUIT 

HOUSE,TARABAI PARK,KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000060

147

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ABAJITUKARAMS

UTAR NA

AT BABHULVADE POST VADZIRE 

DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000059

862

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ABALALPIRUBHA

ISIKALGAR NA

AT ALSAND POST DEVRASHTRA 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415303

KIRL0000000000059

864

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ABASAHEBBHAN

SAHEBKADAM SHAMITCHSERVICE

61 BOMBAY SMACHAR MARG GR 

FLOOR EST & WEST BLDG OPP 

STOCK EXCHANGE FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000040

531

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ABBASHAFIJI

TAHERBHAIMHAFIJ

IBUSINESS

27/C MAZGAON TERRACE 1ST 

FLOOR NESBIT RD MAZGOAN 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000039

483

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ABBASHUSSAIN

MULLA NA

POST JAVALE TAL SANGOLA DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000001

603

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3410.00 13-Apr-2023

ABDULBASHIRAB

DULWAHAB NA

HINDUSTHAN MOTOR WORKS 

SHANI MANDI CHAWK YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000059

990

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ABDULGAFOORB

ABASHAIKH NA

GARDEN VILLA, B WING, GR. 

FLOOR, FLAT NO.1, PIPE 

COMPOUND,MUMBRA, INDIA Maharashtra 400612

KIRL0000000000059

925

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ABDULKADARM

OHAMADALLI NA

MOTILAL NAGAR B 356 ROOM NO 

2860 GOREGAON BOMBAY 62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000059

839

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023



ABDULKAREEM BEERANKUTTY

CHEMMANCHERY HOUSE 

CHERUSSOLA P O RANDHATHANI 

VIA MALAPPURAM, KERALA INDIA Kerala 676510

KIRLIN301895107676

64

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ABDULMALIKAN

SARI FHABDULHAI

UNION BANK OF INDIA SANDESH 

BRANCH AT & PO SANDESH DIST 

BHOJPUR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 802164

KIRL0000000000051

535

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ABDULMATINCH

OUDHURY

LATESHSHAHINAM

A

NEAR GANESH MANDIR FILM 

STUDIO ROAD DISPUR INDIA Assam 781006

KIRL0000000000035

356

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ABDULMOTINCH

OUDHURY FHABDUL

NATIONAL STORES DAILY BAZAR 

DULIAJAN DIST-DIBRUGARH ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786602

KIRL0000000000049

966

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ABDULRAHIMAN

SHAIKHMOHMA

DALLI NA

AT POST-GODHRA DIST-

PANCHMAHAL INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000059

841

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ABDULRAZAK FHAKHALLICK

L.I.C.OF INDIA CITY BRANCH NO.3 

SEETAMMAPETA VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000050

722

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ABDULRAZAKMA

HAMADAKABAR

KURAISHI NA

AT POST KINHIRAJA DIST AKOLA 

BERAR INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000059

840

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3645.00 13-Apr-2023

ABDULSHAKOOR

HAJIALIMOHAM

ED NA

91 MOHAMEDALI ROAD 

RANGOONWALLA BLDG 2ND 

FLOOR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000000

131

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14660.00 13-Apr-2023

ABDULGAFURSH

AIKHYUSUFMUK

ADAM NA

AT POST KHAREPATAN PETA 

KANKAVLI DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000059

884

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

ABDULGANICHA

NDSAHEBJAMAD

AR FCHANDSAHEB 650/51 SOUTH KASABA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

133

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

ABDULKHALIQUE

AZIMUDDINMUN

SHI AZIMUDDIN 408 RASTA PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000005

776

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

ABDULLATIFMO KIRL0000000000059 Amount for unclaimed and ABDULLATIFMO

HAMEDNAIK NA 285 DR. JAYKAR MARG. BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000059

910

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ABDULRAHIMBA

LUBHAIBAGBAN BALUBHAI

C/O NATIONAL MOTOR CENTRE G 

A BAGBAN OPP -SANGLI COLLEGE 

BUS STOP SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000004

327

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

ABDULRAHIMAN

LALSAHEBSHARB

ATWALA FLALSAHEB

KILLA TANKSAL GALLI BAGALKOT 

(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000045

272

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

ABDULRAHIMAN

MOHIUDDINTHA

KUR NA KHAREPATAN P O DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000059

896

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

ABDULSALIMML

ADJI FMAHMAD

YUSUF BLDG ROOM NO.14 

KHARSHIGIRANA STREET GRANT 

ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000047

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ABHADHANUKA HBMDHANUKA 24 SHIV THAKUR LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000034

027

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ABHASHARMA

PRADEEPKUMARSH

ARMAHOUSEWI

MURLIDHAR BUNGLOW MADHU 

VIJAY COLONY COLLEGE ROAD 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422005

KIRL0000000000039

069

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ABHAYSKAHAND

EPARKAR FSADANAND

7, KHAN TERRACE DR S.S.WAGH 

MARG DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000028

876

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

ABHAYSKAHAND

EPARKAR FSADANAND

7, KHAN TERRACE DR S.S.WAGH 

MARG DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000028

875

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

ABHAYSINHRAJE

SHAHUMAHARA

JBHONSLE

SHAHUMAHARAJB

HONSLEAGRICULT

118 SHUKRAWAR PETH SURU 

BUNGLOW SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000038

056

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

ABHIJITBHALCHA

NDRAMULAY

BHALCHANDRAWA

MANMULAY

1441 RAVIWAR PETH,WAI DIST 

SATAR C/O LANGADE SHRIKANT 

1096 B,BINK GANESH MANDIR,KOP 

KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRLIN300214126758

29

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

ABHIJITP

PRAKASHSURYANA

RAYANA

NO 62/2 6TH MAIN 3RD CROSS BCC 

LAYOUT VIJAYANAGARA 

BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRLIN300513220127

38

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   250.00 13-Apr-2023

ABHIJITSIRCAR AKSIRCARSERVICE

62/1 A BABURAM GHOSH ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000037

295

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ABHIJITVIJAYPAT

IL NA

FLAT NO 4 TEJASWI HSG SOC PLOT 

NO 29 30 TULSHIBAGWALE 

COLONY SAHAKAR NAGAR NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060

175

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023



ABHILASHAMSH

AH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR SOCIETY HOUSE 

PLOT NO.38, NEAR RING ROAD 

SAGARAMPURA, MAJURAGATE 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

354

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ABHILASHAMSH

AH FHMANOJ

38 MAHADEV NAGAR SOCIETY 

SAHIL BUNGLOW MAJURAGATE 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000049

023

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ABHILASHAMSH

AH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR SOCIETY HOUSE 

PLOT NO.38, RING ROAD 

SAGARAMPURA, MAJURAGATE 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

374

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ABHISHEKAJAIN FHAMBALAL

202 PAREKHWADI V P ROAD 3RD 

FLOOR B BLOCK R NO 73 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000050

776

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ABHISHEKAGRA

WAL VISHNUAGRAWAL

C O SHRI INDUSTRIAL AGENCIES 

SADAR RAIGARH RAIGARH INDIA Chhattisgarh 496001

KIRLIN303116101462

32

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

ABIDAADESAI NA

14 KHURSHID PARK SARKHEJ ROAD 

AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380055

KIRLIN301276107332

77

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   530.00 13-Apr-2023

ABOOBACKERK MOHAMED

KUDAMANGALAM HOUSE 

CHERPALCHERY P O PALAKKAD, 

KERALA INDIA Kerala 679503

KIRLIN301895105856

03

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ACHUTRANGARA

OPANSARE NA

C/O MAJOR PANSARE 176/4 

PARWATI POONA-9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000059

912

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8890.00 13-Apr-2023

ACHYUTDATTAT

REYBARVE DATTATREY

C/O DR K D BARVE RAVIWAR PETH 

PHALTAN INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000006

288

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

ACHYUTKULKAR

NI FHVIKRAM

PLOT NO 30B STAFF COLONY 

SECTOR NO.27 PRADHIKRAN NIGDI 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000049

345

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ACHYUTNARAYA

NKALANGUTKAR NA MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507

KIRL0000000000059

807

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

ACHYUTNILKANT

HKAVLE NA

MAFIDAR S HOUSE AT POST 

KANNOD DIST NIMAR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455332

KIRL0000000000059

808

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023HKAVLE NA KANNOD DIST NIMAR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455332 808 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ACHYUTRANGRA

OPANSARE FRANGRAO 176/4 PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045

394

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

ACHYUTRANGRA

OPANSARE RANGRAO

C/O MAJ PANSARE 176-4 PARWATI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000003

819

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

ACHYUTSITARA

MJAMBHEKAR NA

A/5 STATE BANK (DREAM)SOCIETY 

VASANTRAO ROAD(BALSHERI) 

BORIVLI(WEST)BOMBAY 400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000059

951

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ACHYUTSITARA

MKHANDEKAR NA

37 B KHANDEKAR WADA GUJARI 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000059

810

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ACHYUTVASUDE

OGADRE FVASUDEO

477, SOUTH KASBA CHAKRADEO 

WADA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000052

330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ACHYUTVASUDE

OLIMAYE VASUDEO 36 ASHOK NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000009

266

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ACHYUTVISHRA

MPRABHU NA AT POST-KOCHRA DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000059

809

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ADARSHBALA FHRAJKUMAR 2/5 PANT-NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110014

KIRL0000000000051

285

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ADARSHSINGH AKLESHSINGH

25 AMBER APT DR CHARAT SINGH 

COLONY ANDHERI KURLA ROAD 

CHAKALA ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRLIN301330184755

22

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ADESHKUMARG

ARG FKUMAR

906 SOUTH CIVIL LINES 

MUZZAFFARNAGAR (UTTAR 

PRADESH) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251002

KIRL0000000000045

990

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ADESHVAID KCSHARMASERVICE

353/VI NEAR WATER WORKS KILA 

PANIPAT INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000036

101

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ADIJPATEL JEHANGIR

JHALA CHAMBERS 5TH FLR 167 M 

G ROAD POONA CAMP INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000011

474

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ADIKAIKOBADLA

LA NA

BANSILAL VILLA 5 SOBANI ROAD 

COLABA BOMBAY 400005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000060

064

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

ADIREDDYTADI

LAKSHMINARAYAN

AREDDYTADI

PLT NO-401, SAI GANAPATHI, 

HEIGHTS PRADEEP NAGAR, 

VIZIANAGARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 535004

KIRL1204470004361

233

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ADITYANATHJHA FYOGENDRA

QR NO.1417 STREET-46 SECTOR-8D 

BOKARO STEEL CITY (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 827006

KIRL0000000000046

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

AFSARHUSSAINS

AFI

LATESHALIHUSSAIN

SAFISERV

1138 BABANAGAR FARIDABAD OLD 

HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000038

708

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AGATEPRADNYA

VIJAY NA

465-B PLOT NO-40 COOPER 

COLONY DADAR BAZAR SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRLIN300450802133

41

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



AGTEVINAYSHAR

ADCHANDRA

AGTESHARADCHAN

DRADAMODAR

FLAT NO.5 BLDG B MEGHALI CO-OP 

HSG SOC., 56/10 DAMLE PATH, 

ERANDWANE PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRLIN300450119358

63

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

AHAMEDMOULA

NA SHAHULHAMEED

NO. 64/ 55 PACHIYAPAS COLLAGE 

HOSTEL RD CHETPET CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600031

KIRL1201260000127

063

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   250.00 13-Apr-2023

AHILYABHASKAR

KIRLOSKAR NA

4-1-409 TROOP BAZAR HYDERABAD 

(AP) 500 001 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000060

028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend            359100.00 13-Apr-2023

AHMEDMOHAM

MEDMEHASANE

WALA

MOHAMMEDHUSE

ENMEHASANEWAL

A

FLAT NO A/702 VARAD VINAYAK 

COMPLEX PLOT NO 4 SECTOR NO 5 

NEW PANVEL EAST MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRLIN300513107792

28

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AHMEDALLYAKB

ARALLYPINDWAR

WALA NA

C/O AHMEDALLY HASSANALLY AND 

CO 4/153-D BROADWAY MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000001

343

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              13685.00 13-Apr-2023

AHMEDKHANKA

DARKHANMOMI

N NA 259 MITHAGANJ PETH POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059

846

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AIMAIDARABSH

AWMISTRY

FDARABSHAWARD

ESHIR

14,F CHINA HOUSE,FIRST 

CARPENTER ST.OPP.MAZAGON 

DOCKS MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000046

832

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

AISHABIBIYAKUB

MIYAMUNSHI NA

NEAR GAIKWAD S HAVELI 

MACHIWAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000002

432

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2625.00 13-Apr-2023

AIZAFFATEHI

SHFAKURUDDINBU

SINESS

113 MODI STREET 4TH FLOOR 

ROOM NO 12 HAFIZI BUILDING 

FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000040

088

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

AJAYANAND

SHONANANDBUSIN

ESS

ANAND NIWAS 11 NIZAMUDDIN 

EAST NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110013

KIRL0000000000040

928

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

AJAYKALLOJIRAO

KADOLKAR

KALLOJIRAOKADOL

KAR

98 KADOLKAR COLONY TALEGAON 

DABHADE TAL -MAVAL DIST-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410506

KIRLIN300280102488

12

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

5 / 11763 Sat Nagar Karol Bagh KIRLIN302349102679 Amount for unclaimed and 

AJAYKAPUR ShKPKapur

5 / 11763 Sat Nagar Karol Bagh 

New Delhi INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRLIN302349102679

29

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

AJAYKUMAR ARVINDKUMAR KACHHAWA BAZAR MIRZAPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 231501

KIRL1205910000012

321

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     20.00 13-Apr-2023

AJAYKUMARAGA

RWAL FSN

PETROLEUM CHEMICAL PRODUCTS 

37,CANNING STREET 1ST FLOOR 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

595

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

AJAYKUMARAGA

RWAL FHGAURISHANKAR

POPULAR MEDICAL HALL NANPARA 

DIST-BAHRAICH (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 271865

KIRL0000000000050

366

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AJAYKUMARPAN

SARI FHJAGDISHPRASAD

C/O JAGDISH PRASAD PANSARI 

RAM BABU CHOWK PO & DT 

SIMASTIPUR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 848101

KIRL0000000000051

569

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AJAYKUMARRAT

HI MOTILALRATHI

PUSHAPDEEP, JALARAM SOC., B/H. 

GANESH DAIRY ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388001

KIRLIN300636100810

14

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   100.00 13-Apr-2023

AJAYMAHAJAN FHAK BOB RAIPUR KHORD CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160017

KIRL0000000000048

711

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AJAYPRATAPRAI

MEHTA FHPRATAPRAI

ROHIT MACHINERY STORE STATION 

ROAD DIST BHAVNAGAR POST 

TALAJA INDIA Gujarat 364140

KIRL0000000000050

158

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AJAYKUMARLKO

GTA FLAXMINARAYAN

"SANGITA" NEAR NEW ST BUS 

STAND JILHA PETH JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000046

615

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

AJAZUDDINMUZ

AFFARHASANKA

DKI

MUZAFFARHASANK

UTBUDDINKADRI

415 OPP PIRAN E PIRY RELA 

JAMALPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000037

692

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

AJEETKUMARSIN

GH NA

1108 MAKER CHAMBER V 221 

NARIMAN POINT BOMBAY 400021 INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000060

112

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2280.00 13-Apr-2023

AJGAONKARSHR

EEDHARS FSHANTARAM

SHREELALITA JUHU TARA RD 

SANTACRUZ BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000028

562

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2325.00 13-Apr-2023

AJITANANTPING

ALE FHANANT

D/3,-RH-21,SAHYADRI DARSHAN 

MIDC, NEAR MODEL COLLEGE 

DOMBIVLI (E) DIST:- THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000054

725

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AJITKAKUBHAIVA

JANI

SHKAKUBHAIVAJAN

IBUSINESS

22 SEWA SADAN D J ROAD VILE 

PARLE W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000040

282

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

AJITKUMARDERI

A FHMOOLCHAND

VICTORIA HOSPITAL COMPOUND 

JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000050

484

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AJITKUMARJAIN FHRAMKUMAR

SUNIL TEXTILE 23/16, 2ND FLOOR, 

PIRGAL COMPLEX M.T. STREET, D K 

LANE, CHIKPET, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051

036

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



AJITKUMARPAL LATESHKALIPADAP

31 GARANHATTA STREET 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000035

133

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AJITSADASHIVKA

VATHEKAR NA

442 SHANIWAR PETH GURJAR 

WADA PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

020

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AJITSINGH

MEHARSINGHDOCT

OR

1619 BAZAR BABA ATTAL 

AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

KIRL0000000000034

918

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

AJITSOJATIA FHASHOK

65, SHIV VILAS PALACE NEAR 

INDORE HOSPITAL RAJWADA 

INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000049

394

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AJITVISHWANAT

HKOPPIKAR VISHWANATH

A-204,AMEYA APTS.,CHOGLE 

NAGAR, SAWARPADA,,BORIVALI 

(E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000034

799

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5135.00 13-Apr-2023

AJOYKUMARCHA

URASIA

KASHINATHCHAUR

ASIABUSINESS

12 BASANTA BOSE ROAD FLAT NO 

3RD FLOOR 2ND CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700026

KIRL0000000000036

833

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

AKABARMIYAMO

HMADMIYABAH

ELIM FHMOHMADMIYA

AT &PO ITADARA IA VIJAPURA 

DIST.MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382825

KIRL0000000000049

793

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AKANTUKHACHO

PADE NA

ASSISTANT TEACHER AT POST - 

BHALOD VIA - BHUSAWAL INDIA Maharashtra 425304

KIRL0000000000059

806

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

AKARAMBBODA

KE FHBAPURAO

AT/P. KATARKHATAV TAL- KHATAV 

DIST. SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415507

KIRL0000000000053

959

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AKARAMBHAUP

ATIL NA

L K VIDYAMANDIR AT POST PALUS 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000059

926

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

AKARAMDNYAN

DEOPAWAR NA

AT POST-KUNDAL TALUKA 

TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060

045

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9955.00 13-Apr-2023

AKASHJAIN FHPANNA 36/1, JATIN DAS ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000054

664

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

AKEMIDMALGO

NKAR

DIVAKERDMALGON

KAR

NO 203 RAKUEN WHITEFIELD 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560066

KIRLIN302148109301

62

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

AKHALESHKUMA

RSARAF FHKALICHARAN

KAMANIYA GATE PANAGAR 

JABALPUR MADHAYA-PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 483220

KIRL0000000000050

465

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AKHLAQUEAHM MAQBOOLAHMEDS C/O MAQ BOOL AHMED,1/2/18,J K KIRL0000000000038 Amount for unclaimed and AKHLAQUEAHM

ED

MAQBOOLAHMEDS

TUDENT

C/O MAQ BOOL AHMED,1/2/18,J K 

GHOSH ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

KIRL0000000000038

267

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AKHTARCHILMAI GGULAM

8/14,MASJID STREET, 3RD FLOOR, R 

NO 14, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000043

191

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

AKILLAMADHAVI HAVENUGOPAL

C/O.A.R.MURTHY FLAT 24.PLOT 16 

ASHWATI APARTMENTS SECTOR 

14, VASHI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400703

KIRL0000000000046

595

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

AKKASAHEBDINK

ARRAOPOL DNKARRAO

278 SADASHIV PETH SAWANT 

WADA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004

728

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AKUBAIKOMSAM

BHAMAHAR NA

AT POST-KUNDAL VIA 

KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060

347

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

AKULAUMAMAH

ESWARI

FHMAHALAKSHMIR

AO

W/O MAHALAKSHMI RAO MORI 

E.G DIST- A. P MORI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533250

KIRL0000000000049

064

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ALAGAMMAIPL PALANIAPPANS

NO 9, TELUGU CHETTY STREET 

KARUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 639001

KIRLIN301637403926

04

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ALAKASINGH RAJKUMARSINGH

NEW COLONY KRISHAN BIHARI 

NAGAR FATEHPUR UTTAR 

PRADESH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 212601

KIRLIN300079106776

23

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

ALAKHKUMARD

UBEY FSATISH

48, LALBAG TILKAMANJHI 

BHAGALPUR (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 812001

KIRL0000000000047

581

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ALAMURIVIJAYA

RATNAM FHCHALAPATHI

JUNIOR LECTURER GOVT JUNIOR 

COLLEGE POLAVARAM W.G.DT A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534315

KIRL0000000000051

843

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ALAPPATSIVARA

MAKRISHNAMEN

ON

LATESHTMANIKYA

ME

216 ALAPPAT ROAD RAVIPURAM 

COCHIN 682016 INDIA Kerala 682016

KIRL0000000000035

298

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ALAUKIKADHIMA

R FHADHIMAR

60,CHITRAKOOT APARTMENTS 

OPP.AMBIKA COMPLEX GORWA 

REFINERY ROAD VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390016

KIRL0000000000048

581

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ALAYCHANDPUG

ALIA

DEVCHANDPUGALI

ASERVICE

18/1 ISHWAR DUTTA LANE 1ST 

FLOOR HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

KIRL0000000000038

270

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ALBERTODESOUS

A

ABILIEDACESOUSAL

ANDLORD CHURCH SQUARE QUEPEM GOA INDIA Goa 403705

KIRL0000000000039

059

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ALEYAMMAJOY SERVICE

MANISH DARSHAN 3/603 OPP PIPE 

LINE ROAD J B NAGAR ANDHERI E 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000037

493

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ALEYAMMATHO

MAS

ROYPTHOMASHOU

SEH

KURICHIATH HOUSE UNION CLUB 

ROAD KOTTAYAM INDIA Kerala 686001

KIRL0000000000035

290

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ALIASGERFIDAAL

ITAMBUWALA FIDAALI

E/11 GITA COOP HSG SOCY LTD 

SYNAGOGUE STREET POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000005

780

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023



ALIACREATIVECO

NSULTANTSLTD NA

1ST FLOOR JAHANGIR VILLA PLOT 

NO 107 NATHALAL PAREKH MARG 

COLOBA MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRLIN300513180409

44

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4710.00 13-Apr-2023

ALKAAGRAWAL FHAJAY

RAJESH AGRAWAL 4,CHANDAN 

PARK BUILDING KATRANG ROAD 

KHOPOLI INDIA Maharashtra 410202

KIRL0000000000053

006

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

ALKAANILSHAH FHANIL

FL-902 TOWER-C SN 587 HYDE 

PARK MARKET YARD INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000049

321

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ALKAARUNBHA

MARE NA 4/6 RAMBAG COLONY<POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059

945

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ALKAAVINASHNA

FDAY HAVINASH

C/O MRS NEELAM P GATNE 

'GOKUL' OPP.LADHA ESTATE 

KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000044

965

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

ALKAJAYANTBHO

RASKAR NA

KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS LTD DEWAS 

(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000059

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ALKAKAKKAR

KAUSHALKISHOREH

OU

38 GOPAL PARK RAM NAGAR 

KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000036

113

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ALKAVILASKADA

M FHVILAS

B/6, SAI SHRADHA CO-OP. 

HSG.SOCIETY SINGH ESTATE, NEAR 

SAMATA NAGAR KANDIVALI (E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000054

236

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ALLAKATYAYANI SAMBASIVARAO

A 57 JALADA RBI OFFICERS QTRS. 

TATA PRESS RD. PRABHADEVI 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRLIN300450106387

92

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

ALOKKUMAR

LATESHRAMCHAND

RAPRASADBU

C/O GUPTA MANSION BAKERGANJ 

BARI ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

KIRL0000000000039

080

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ALOKKUMARDA

GA

INDERCHANDDAGA

STUDENT

C/O MOTILAL INDERCHAND 65 

COTTON STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000037

414

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ALOKSINGH

FHSHKRISHNAKUM

AR

D 63/63 A-5 ADARSH NAGAR 

MAHMOORGANJ VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221010

KIRL0000000000048

853

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHGILBORTLOBOSE

FLAT NO 402 ALLISON HEGHT APTS 

BALIKA ASHRAM ROAD KIRL0000000000040 Amount for unclaimed and 

ALOYSIVSLOBO

SHGILBORTLOBOSE

RVICE

BALIKA ASHRAM ROAD 

KANKANNAY POST MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575002

KIRL0000000000040

758

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

ALPANASUDHIR

MALIK

SUDHIRDMALIKHO

USEWIFE

13 TRI MURTI S V ROAD SANTA 

CRUZ WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000037

472

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ALURKRISTNARA

O KRISTNARAO

INSPECTOR MYSORE KIRLOSKAR 

LTD GOKUL RD HUBLI (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000005

510

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              21410.00 13-Apr-2023

ALURRAMARAO RAMARAO OSUNDI NIWAS HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000000

136

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12825.00 13-Apr-2023

AMABENKANCH

ANLALGANDHI NA

CHAUTA BAZAR ANKLESHWAR,DIST-

BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 393001

KIRL0000000000060

092

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

AMALKUMARSE

NGUPTA

LATESHKAMINIKAN

T

BLOCK 1 NO 1651 CHITTARANJAN 

PARK PO KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036

158

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMANULLAABD

ULGAFURMUNS

HI NA

H.NO.716,C-WARD, BAGWAN 

GALLI, RAVIWAR PETH,KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000060

139

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

AMARCHANDJAI

N FHNAHARMAL

62 ELEPHANT GATE STREET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

164

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMARDEEPSING

H FHSGULZAR 101, NORTH IDGAH COLONY AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282010

KIRL0000000000048

778

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMARLAL FHSHAMARCHAND

NO.12 HNO. 906, FIELD GANG 

LUDHIANA. INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000048

523

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMARNATHJHA FBHOLA

SECTOR-III D,QR.NO.251 BOKARO 

STEEL CITY (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 827003

KIRL0000000000046

589

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   335.00 13-Apr-2023

AMARAVATHIAN

UMULA NA

26 GANGA PARK ROAD CHITTOOR 

(AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517001

KIRL0000000000041

116

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

AMARENDRATRI

PATHY FHMAHESH

AT BALABHADRA BHAWAN 

DHUTURA PARA, PO SAMBALPUR 

DIST:-SAMBALPUR INDIA Orissa 768001

KIRL0000000000047

442

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMARJEETKALSI

JASWANTSINGHKA

LSI

C/O KALSI CO C 106 INDUSTRIAL 

AREA PHASE I NARAINA NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000035

861

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

AMARJEETSINGH

BHATIA NA

HEMA KUTIR DISPENSERY, 

RD,JUGSALAI OPP STATION RD, 

JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831006

KIRL1203450000196

694

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   130.00 13-Apr-2023

AMARNATHAGG

ARWAL FH

9, SHANTI NIKETAN DANDA ROAD, 

KHAR (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000049

543

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMARVATHITHA

LLAM FHTPRAKASHRAO

W/O T. PRAKASH RAO 1-241,MAIN 

BAZAR, YERRAGUNTLA CUDDAPAH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516309

KIRL0000000000048

250

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



AMBABAIGANES

HJOSHI NA

VARUNTIRTH VES JERE WADA 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062

342

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMBABAIGANES

HJOSHI NA

GUARDIAN OF SAKHARAM G JOSHI 

VARUNTIRTH VESH JERE WADA 

KOLHAPUR CIT INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064

225

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMBADASDAMO

DARBHALERAO NA

2369 SUDARSHAN BUDHAWAR 

PETH NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000059

881

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMBADASDATTA

TRAYACHANDOR

KAR DATTATRAYA BRAHMAPURI BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000000

152

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4985.00 13-Apr-2023

AMBADASNARA

YANGHUGARI NA 45 BUDHWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059

922

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMBADASPAND

HARINATHKULKA

RNI FPANDHARINATH

"TANKLEKHAN" 654/1 SOUTH 

KASBA CHAUPAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000045

648

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

AMBADASRENUK

ADASJOSHI NA AT POST UMARKHED YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000059

842

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

AMBADASSHAN

KARGHODKE NA

OPP BHAVSAR MANDIR RANGAR 

GALLI AURANGABAD DN INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000059

895

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMBADASVINAY

AKGANDHE VINAYAK

383 B SHANIWAR PETH BLOCK 

NO.30 GANESH KRIPA SOCY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000012

098

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

AMBALALMANG

ALDASSHAH NA

8/A VIRNAGAR SOCIETY NAWA 

WADAJ ROAD AHMEDBAD 13 INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000060

109

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2810.00 13-Apr-2023

AMBALIKABANE

RJI FBANNERJI

B-1/003 JUMBO DARSHAN 

KOLDHANGRI LANE II ANDHERI[E] 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000029

234

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

AMBIKAGARODI

A

SUDHIRKUMARGAR

ODIAHOUSEWIF GARODIA BHAWAN JHAUGANJ CITY INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000040

849

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMBILALMANGA

LALPATEL NA

PATEL NIVAS AT POST BILIMORA 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000059

843

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023LALPATEL NA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001 843 unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

AMBRESHKUMA

RTIWARI FHSRIRAM

C/O. SURESH SERVICE STATION 

NADESAR, VARANASI (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

KIRL0000000000048

874

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMBUTAIKESHA

VMITRAGOTRI HKESHAV

"SAURABH" 3/33 NORTH SADAR 

BAZAR VIDYANAGAR HSG SOCY 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

739

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

AMBUTAISHANK

ARKULKARNI NA

C/O DR AVINASH S SHIPURKAR 

VENKATESH NAGLA PARK 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000059

876

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5240.00 13-Apr-2023

AMERNATHAGR

AWAL SHYAMLAL

EMMANUAL APTS 5TH FL R NO 51 

PROCTOR ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000017

922

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

AMINAMEHERAL

LYBHAVNAGARI MEHERALLY

C/O AFZALBHAI G HAWA AFZAL 

MANSION 5 MOTLIBAI ST BYCULLA 

CLUB AREA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000000

536

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3150.00 13-Apr-2023

AMINABAIMIKH

ATKHATAY NA

FLAT NO 3 GH 80 DR A NAIR ROAD 

BOMBAY 400008 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000059

913

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

AMINABAIMOHA

MEDALLILAKDA

WALLA NA

47/49 CLARE ROAD HABIB PARK 

1ST FLOOR BYCULLA BOMBAY-

400008 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000059

971

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMIRABEGUMK

ASIMSAHEBSOU

DAGAR HKASIMSAHEB

278,BHAGYA RATNA NIWAS 

UPNAGAR NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000046

569

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   485.00 13-Apr-2023

AMIRCHANDJER

UPJEEMUTHA FHJERUPJEE

7 KASI CHETTY STREET 3RD FLOOR 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

184

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMIRUDDINMKA

DRI MKADRI

415, OPP PIRAN-E-PIR'S ROZA 

JAMALPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000057

389

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

AMIRUDDINMUZ

AFFARHASANKA

DRI

MUZAFFARHASANK

UTBUDDINKADRI

415 OPP PIRAN E PIRY RELA 

JAMALPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000037

691

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

AMISHAKSHAH FHKESHAVLAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

377

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMIT

SRIANANDILALAGA

RWAL

73- KASHI NAGAR LAKHIMPUR 

KHERI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 262701

KIRL1201060600055

093

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

AMITBACHHIL

NARENDRANATHB

ACHHIL NAI BAZAR BHINGA SRAVASTI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL1203270000073

801

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

AMITHALGE FHVIRBHADRA

AZAD CHOWK PATHAK GULLI 

LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000054

485

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

AMITJAIN TARACHANDJAIN

1701 PRATHMESH TOWER OPP 

DON BOSCO SCHOOL L T ROAD 

BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRLIN300888146873

23

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

AMITKOCHAR PADAM

C/O AMIT SYNTHETICS 6, JAMUNA 

LAL BAJAJ STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000056

222

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



AMITKUMARAG

ARWAL FHSHAILKUMAR

VINDHYA SALES AGENCIES KISHUN 

PD MARG MIRZAPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 231001

KIRL0000000000048

836

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMITKUMARNA

GRATH YASHWANT 176 SAKET NAGAR INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000020

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

AMITMANOHAR

BHIDE MANOHAR

C/O INAMDAR SHRIKANT 

APPASAHEB B 12 ANITA CO HS 

HANUMAN CROSS RD NO 2 VILE 

PARLE EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000026

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              15000.00 13-Apr-2023

AMITSATISHVAI

DYA

SATISHGANPATRA

OVAIDYA

FLAT NO 4 5 ANAND NILAYAM 

APPT NR KALASH MANGAL 

KARYALAY NEW OSMANPURA 

AURANGBAD AURANGABAD 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRLIN300513108009

16

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

AMITASINHA FHNAWALKISHOR

CA/7 PEOPLES CO OPERATIVES 

COLONY KANKARBAG PATNA 

BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800020

KIRL0000000000051

556

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMITABHGARG NA

KRISHI YANTRA UDYOG INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE SAMBHAL,DIST. 

MORADABAD, (U.P.) 244 302 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000060

127

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

AMITAVABASU MSTUDENT

10 PROTAPADITYA ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700026

KIRL0000000000036

765

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMITAVABISWA

S FHASIT

1/1 KAILASH GHOSH ROAD PHILIPS 

EMPLOYES HSG COMPLEX HOUSE 

NO.35 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700008

KIRL0000000000047

570

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMITBHAIKPATE

L FKANTIBHAI

F-31-443, UTSAV APARTMENTS 

OPPO. BHAVSAR HOSTEL 

NAVAWADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000048

181

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMLADIMANOH

ARRAO NA

12/VI NIZAM PALACE 234/4 LOWER 

CIRCULAR ROAD CALCUTTA 700020 INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000059

994

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMMUSINVEST

MENTSCONSULT REGD OFF.JAIVIHAR JAIHIND ROAD KIRL0000000000054 Amount for unclaimed and MENTSCONSULT

ANTSPV INVEST

REGD OFF.JAIVIHAR JAIHIND ROAD 

NAYARAMBALAM P.O. COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682509

KIRL0000000000054

791

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMMUKUTTYAC

HUTHAN NA

C/O PADMA-MEENAKSHI CO 

CHANDRIKA BUILDING XXXVI 370 M 

G ROAD INDIA Kerala 682011

KIRL0000000000060

067

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

AMODKUMAR FHCHANDRAKANT

C/O SRI CHANDRA KANT PRASAD 

SATGHARWA P O BUNIADGANJ 

GAYA (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 823003

KIRL0000000000051

628

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMODSHRIKRISH

NAKULKARNI NA

PLOT NO.90,FLAT NO.13, 

VIJAYALAXMI 

APARTMENT,RAMBAUG 

COLONY,PAUD ROAD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000060

155

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMOLSHIVAJIJA

DHAV SHIVAJIJADHAV

MARATHA GALLI UGAR KHURD 

UGAR KHURD INDIA Karnataka 591316

KIRL1201070000143

121

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

AMRATBHAIRAB

ARI FHCHEHARABHAI

219 ODHAV RABARI COLONY 

ODHAV ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382415

KIRL0000000000049

777

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AMRITLALKALUR

AMMUNDRA KALURAMMUNDRA

PLOT NO-39 VRINDAVAN SOCIETY 

TOKARKHADA SILVASSA SILVASSA INDIA Dadar Nagar Haveli Dadar & Nagar Haveli 396230

KIRL1201330000000

742

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1000.00 13-Apr-2023

AMRITLALWADIL

ALSHAH FWADILAL

IMARAT COMPANY BUILDING 

BLOCK NO.F-3 CLOTH MARKET 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045

263

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

ANAGHAANAND

RAODESHPANDE

ANANDRAOBHIMSE

NRAODESHPANDE

B 7, NEW ARCHANA C.H.S LTD 

RAMCHADRA NAGAR, 

RAMCHADRA NAGAR, 

DOMBIVALI(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRLIN300239126202

39

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              16870.00 13-Apr-2023

ANAKOTTILVINA

YAKUMAR

LATESHOGOVINDA

N

C/O K B ENGINEERS RT LTD 1/1 

CAMAC STREET 3RD FLOOR SUIT 

NO 5, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

KIRL0000000000035

233

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDBAPURA

OPATIL NA

KAMALA KRISHI CO-OP HSG 

SOCIETY NEAR GOKHALE NAGAR 

POONA-411 016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000059

939

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDBARDE NA

1/21 RAMYAJEEVAN SOCIETY, 

OPP.HOLY SPIRIT HOSPITAL, 

MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000059

954

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDBHIKAJIK

ALE NA

NO-142/B RESERVIOR STREET 

BASAVANGUDI BANGALORE-4 INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000059

952

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              23940.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDCHANDR

AVADANMEHTA SERVICE

DAFTARY ROAD PUSHPA PARK 

PLOT 33 ROOM 9 MALAD EAST 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000039

514

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDGAJANAN

SUBHEDAR FHGAJANAN

C/O SUKHADA HOUSING SOCIETY 

PLOT 80 IDAGA ROAD NOR 'D' 

CHAN SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000048

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



ANANDGANGAD

HARAGTE NA 167 PRATAPGANJ SATARA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000059

993

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDHANMAN

TCHITNIS HANMANT

27/3 SOMWAR PETH KANADE 

BUILDING STATION ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000011

619

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDKUMAR FHBABULAL

C/O SANGHIA TEXTILES MAIN 

ROAD RAXAUL INDIA Bihar 845305

KIRL0000000000051

564

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDNARAHA

RIBHIDE NA 105,SHANIWAR PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

148

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDPATIL

FRAMESHCHANDR

A

8,PARKCORNER SAGARSHILP VEER 

SAVARKAR ROAD DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000028

898

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDPRAKASH

ARORA

SHDEVIDAYALAROR

ASERVICE

2177 INDARA STREET BEHIND 

JUBILEE CINEMA FOUNTAIN DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000040

175

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDPRAKASH

SHARMA

LATESHBPSHARMA

SERVICE

A P SHARMA HOUSE NO 11 

SHASTRI NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226004

KIRL0000000000040

841

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDPRAKASH

VIJH NA

8 15 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW 

DELHI 110008 INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000059

915

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDPRAKASH

VIJH NA

8/15 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW 

DELHI 110008 INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000060

052

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDPRASADA

GARWALLA

KAMALAPRASADAG

ARW

370 UPPER CHITE PORE ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035

145

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDRKARWA NA

C/O ARTI PHARMA PRODUCTS, 

962,SADASHIV PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

130

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDRANGAN

ATHBHALERAO NA

73-3/12 LAW COLLEGE ROAD PUNE 

411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060

058

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDSAROOPB

ANSAL

MLBANSALBUSINES

S

MANOHAR LAL BANSAL & CO 11 

DELHI STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING 

ASAF ALI ROAD,NEW DELHI 0 INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000041

186

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDSHANKAR

RAOAWATADE

SHANKARRAOAWA

TADE

26/10 MUMBAI PUNE ROAD 2 

JALARAM APTS PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRLIN300450804898

96

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   530.00 13-Apr-2023RAOAWATADE TADE JALARAM APTS PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003 96 unpaid dividend                   530.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDSHANKAR

RAOJADHAV FSHANKARRAO

76 OLD SANTOSH NAGAR OPP. 

DEVIKA ENTERPRISES SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000052

292

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDSONI FHMOHANLAL

14 EKAMBARESWAR AGRAHARAM 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052

053

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDVEERAW

ALI FHBUDHSINGH 507,16TH ROAD, KHAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000050

835

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDAKAKULA

SWAMYNANDIV

ADA

VENKATASITARAM

ARAONANDIVADA

3/42 MAIN ROAD MAIN VILLAGE 

TADANKI PAMIDIMUKKALA 

MANDAL KRISHNA DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521250

KIRLIN301696112085

14

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDARAMCH

ANDRAPATIL NA

1713 PHADAKE WADA ISLAMPUR 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000059

916

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDIBAIBHAS

KARINAMDAR NA

DNYANESHWAR MANDIR PHALTAN 

(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000059

950

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDIBAIGAJA

NANKULKARNI NA

524 BUDHWAR PETH JUNI TAPKIR 

GALLI SANGLIKAR WADA POONA-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059

995

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDIBAIGANE

SHSOMAN NA

1511 SADASHIV PETH DR PENDSE 

CHAWL PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

071

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDIBAIGANE

SHVIJAPURE GANESH

8 CHERRI VIEW NEAR CENTRAL RLY 

STATION DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000001

977

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   860.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDIBAIGANE

SHVIJAPURE GANESH

8 CHERRI VIEW NEAR CENTRAL RLY 

STATION DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000002

820

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDIBAIKESH

AVDESHPANDE NA

RAMBHUVAN 14TH ROAD KHAR 

BOMBAY 52 INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000059

877

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDIBAIVINA

YAKBHAVE NA ANAND PRESS SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000059

867

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDJIKANJISH

AH NA

SARDA BHUWAN ST ROAD 

KANDIVLI BOMBAY 67 NB INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000059

918

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDKUMARV

ASUDEOKARNIK

VASUDEOKARNIKSE

RVICE

KADAMBARI APARTMENT BLOCK 

NO 10 2ND FLOO DEVI CHOWK 

SHASTRI NAGAR DOMBIVLI WEST 

DISTRICT THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000037

144

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDMALJAIN FHLALCHAND

54 AUDIAPPA NAICKAN ST 2ND 

FLOOR SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

169

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDRAODNY

ANOBAPATIL DNYANOBA

AT SHIROLI PETA HATKANANGALE 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000000

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4910.00 13-Apr-2023



ANANDRAOGAN

APATRAOKATKA

R GANAPATRAO

C/O M/S BHALCHANDRA ENGG 

AND MACH CO AKLUJ TAL 

MALSHIRAS DT SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000003

817

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDRAOGAN

PATRAOKATKAR FGANPATRAO

C/O.M/S.BHALCHANDRA 

ENGINEERING- & MACHINERY CO 

AKLUJ DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000045

392

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDRAOJAYS

HANKARPANDIT NA

KOLARVADI GHADIYALI POLE 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000062

959

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANDRAOJAYS

HANKARPANDIT NA

GHADI ALLEY POLE KOLARWADI 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000059

859

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTATMARA

MSHIRODKAR NA

AT POST VEOOR CHHGAN JETHA S 

CHAWL GHOLPIRA POST PALGHAR 

DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000059

814

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AnantBabauraoP

olkundwar

MrBabauraoPolkun

dwar

C/o Sudhakar Tiwarkhede PL No.38 

Pmg Hsg Soct. Narendra Nagar 

Nagpur INDIA Maharashtra 440015

KIRL1204370000082

493

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   100.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTBABURAO

LAD BABURAO

ASHWINI HOUSING SOCIETY 

BOMBAY POONA RD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000002

937

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTBALKRISH

NAKULKARNI NA

HOUSE NO-104 WARD NO-II 

ELEVENTH GALI KERURS HOUSE 

KILLA BAGALKOT DIST INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000059

825

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTBALVANT

KARWEERKAR NA

SOMWAR PETH AJARA DIST 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416505

KIRL0000000000059

929

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTBHAGWA

NBHOSREKAR FBHAGWAN OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413501

KIRL0000000000045

278

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTBHASKAR

VELHANKAR NA

MACHVE BUILDING HARIPUR ROAD 

CHALISGAON-(DIST-JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000059

997

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTBHIKUSH

ETJATHAR NA

AT POST-DABHOL TAL-DAPOLI DIST-

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415706

KIRL0000000000059

875

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIKADBARI LANE D MELOS HOUSE 

ANANTDAJIBAW

AIRKAR NA

NIKADBARI LANE D MELOS HOUSE 

NO 11 TOP FLOOR GIRGAUM 

BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000059

821

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTDIGAMBA

RRAOKULKARNI

DIGAMBARRAOGK

ULKARNI SHYAM NAGAR, DIST-LATUR LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL1204450000049

806

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTDINKARN

AIK NA

C/O M/S OGALE GLASS WORKS LTD 

OGALEWADI 415105 DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000060

008

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTGOPALPA

RANJPE NA AT POST UMBARGAON DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000059

868

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTGOPALSH

IRODKAR NA

ATPOST VENGURLA DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000059

869

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTGOPALSH

IRODKAR NA

AT POST VENGURLA BUNDER DT 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000059

817

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTGOVINDJ

OG NA MERCHANT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000059

819

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTGOVINDK

ELKAR NA

PITRUBHAV NAGARPAGA LANE OPP 

KALABHAVAN DANDIA BAZAR INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000060

088

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTGOVINDK

ULKARNI NA KODOLI TAL SATARA DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416114

KIRL0000000000059

894

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8890.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTGOVINDT

ENKSHE NA

AT POST WALAVAL SAVANTVADI 

DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000059

818

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTJAGANNA

THWANI NA

C/O SHRI K S WANI STAMP VENDOR 

BALIRAM PETH JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000060

029

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTJAYAJIAV

ADE NA

KESHAV BHUVAN 1 ST PARSIWADA 

LANE GIRGAON BOMBAY 4 BR INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000059

820

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTKRISHNA

MUNISHWAR NA

1089 MANGALWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000059

815

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTKRISHNA

RANADE NA

PENSIONER TEACHER BEHIND 

KACHERI CHIPLUN DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000059

816

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTKUMARJA

IN FHRC

16-11-310/14/6, OPP. T.V. TOWER, 

SALEEM NAGAR COLONY NEW 

MALAKPET, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500036

KIRL0000000000048

320

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTMADHAV

RAOJOSHI FHMADHAVRAO

19/72 GANDHI NAGAR SOUTH 

SADAR BAZAR SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

187

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTMAHADE

ONATU MAHAMEO

203/1 SHANWAR PETH KARAD DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000000

262

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023



ANANTMAHADE

VBIDIKAR NA AT POST BIDI DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591106

KIRL0000000000059

826

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTMETALW

ORKS NA

C/O.MR.P.S.LOMBAR, 2/3-A, 

VRINDAVAN APARTMENTS, RANGE 

HILL ROAD, ASHOKNAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411020

KIRL0000000000045

439

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTNARAYAN

GANPULE NARAYAN

S NO 12/3 SWANAND SAKET SOCY 

KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000005

523

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2400.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTNARAYAN

KALEALIASUKIDV

E NA

SHOP NO 12 B BLOCK NIRMAL 

NIWAS AIE MAI ST PAREL BOMBAY 

12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000059

905

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTNARAYAN

RENAKE NA

PAWAR QUARTERS R NO 22 

DECCAN GYMKHANA POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000059

903

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTNILKANT

HVALKE NA AT DHUREL POST MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507

KIRL0000000000059

822

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTPADMAN

NAHONALE NA

AT POST KHAREPATAN DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000059

823

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTPANDURA

NGRANADE

PANDURANGRANA

DE

BULDING NO1 FLAT NO 15 

PANCHAM SOCIETY SAVARKAR 

NAGAR GANGAPUR ROAD NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422013

KIRLIN300214106098

40

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTPARSHAR

AMKHANOLKAR NA

TOPIWALLA S BHIMA CHAWL AT 

GOREGAON POST MALAD W RLY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000059

824

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTPRASADSI

NGH

LATESHHIRALALSIN

GHSERVIC

ROAD NO 8 RAJENDRA NAGAR 

PATNA INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000039

118

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTRAGHUN

ATHPARADKAR RAGHUNATH

RUBAI, 17/2, ANANT KRUPA HSG 

SOC PAUD ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRLIN300450800904

53

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTRAGHUN

ATHPRABHU NA AT POST KOCHRA DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000059

828

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTRAMCHA

NDRABODAS NA

AT&POST,SASVANE TALUKA, 

ALIBAUG, DISTRICT RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 402201

KIRL0000000000060

134

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANT SMRUTI H NO 2054 35 

ANANTSADASHI

VRODE NA

ANANT SMRUTI H NO 2054 35 

WARD NO 42 MOUJA KHAMLA 

NAGPUR 5 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000059

835

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              30020.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTSARJERA

OKULKARNI NA

NEAR MATH OF SHRI JAGADGURU 

SWAMI ASHTEK ARAS HOUSE 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000059

834

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTSHANKAR

DAVALBHAKTA NA

135 SHUKRAWAR PETH PUNE 

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059

832

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTSHANKAR

RAJOPADHYE NA YADO GOPAL PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000059

872

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTSHANKAR

RAJURKAR NA

LAXMI BHAVAN GHAMODIA PLOT 

PANTWADA (ACHALPUR CAMP( 

DIST-AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000059

833

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTSHANTAR

AMPATIL NA

'ANANTSMRUTI' GHATIWADA 

RIVONA QUEPEM GOA INDIA Goa 403705

KIRLIN300450102312

65

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTSITARAM

KHANDEKAR NA

" PARITOSH" VISHRAMBAG SANGLI-

416415 INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000059

836

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTVINAYAK

GORE NA

759/58 DECCAN GYMKHANA PUNE 

411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060

091

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTVISHNUD

HAGAWAKAR FVISHNU

PETHE NAGAR B-37 KEDARMAL 

MARG MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000045

215

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTVISHNUE

KBOTE NA

31 ADARSHA SAHAKARI GRUHA 

RACHANA MANDAL LTD INDIRA 

NAGAR NASIK 422009 INDIA Maharashtra 422009

KIRL0000000000059

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTVISHNUH

ASAMNIS NA AT POST SHIRALA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000059

831

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTVISHNUO

KE NA

AT & POST GUHAGAR DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415703

KIRL0000000000059

889

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10485.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTVISHNUP

HADKE NA

BILESHWAR KRIPA C R DAS RD 

RAMNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000060

093

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTVISHWAN

ATHKULKARNIYA

DRAOKAR NA

H.NO.76,TIWALE LANE KALAMBA, 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416007

KIRL0000000000060

189

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTVITHALPH

ALKE NA

SHIVAJINAGAR TANAJI CHAWK 

AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000059

830

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTVITHALRA

OJAD NA

NEAR VITHAL MANDIR KASBA 

JALNA 431203 INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000059

878

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTWAMAN

AMBEKAR NA

47/6-3 YERANDAVANE CHHAYA 

BUNGALOW NEAR S N D T COLLEGE 

POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000059

970

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



ANANTWASUDE

OJOSHIALTEKAR NA AT POST ALTA DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000059

829

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8435.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTYADNESH

WARBHATDHUP

KAR NA AT POST MARCELLA GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000059

827

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTYESHWA

NTKOPARKAR NA 1523 LANE NO 4 DHULE 424001 INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000059

888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTHIYENGA

R RAMSWAMY

12-A NIMBKAR SOCY MALBAR HILL 

ROAD MULUND COLONY MULUND 

W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400082

KIRL0000000000025

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTHAIYERSU

NDARAM ANANTHAIYER

NO.92,SECOND MAIN, 4TH BLOCK, 

N.R.COLONY T.R.NAGAR, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560028

KIRL0000000000004

655

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTMATIPAD

MAKARMANGLE NA

C/O M/S MANGLE BANDHU 

MARUTI R SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000059

979

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTRAIPRATA

PRAIMEHTA PRATAPRAI

PARIJAT 195 PALACE UPPER 

ORCHARDS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560006

KIRL0000000000005

618

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5325.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTRAISHELA

T

JEYSHANKERDOCT

OR

223 A SHIVAJI NAGAR N M JOSHI 

MARG LOWER PAREL BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000039

543

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ANANTSINIGHNR

APATISINGHKAU

SHAL NA 13 SHASTRI COLONY INDORE (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000059

901

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

ANASUYAGHAN

ASHYAMPARANJ

APE NA

C/O DR G J PARANJAPE 1819 

SADASHIV PETH DESHMUKHWADI 

POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059

942

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

ANASUYAGHAN

ASHYAMPARANJ

APE NA

C/O DR G J PARANJAPE 1819 

SADASHIV PETH DESHMUKHWADI 

POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059

944

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

ANCHEMPAULRI

CHARD NA

64/A TOP FLOOR SHRINAGAR 

KARWAR ROAD HUBLI 580024 INDIA Karnataka 580024

KIRL0000000000060

001

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023CHARD NA KARWAR ROAD HUBLI 580024 INDIA Karnataka 580024 001 unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

ANDAPPABASAP

PABHAIRGOND NA

34/3 POONA BOMBAY ROAD 

GOPYCHAWL KIRKEE POONA-

411003 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000059

973

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILAGARWAL FHPL

201A ASHIANA PLAZA BUDH MARG 

PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051

660

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILBALKRISHNA

GHAISAS

BALKRISHNAGHAIS

AS

PRASAD 1FLOOR IND ADARSH SOC 

SHASTRI NAGAR DOMBIVALI WEST 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRLIN300450133224

74

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILBARJATYA FHGULABCHAND

C/O SHRI N.L.JAIN 1/205, 

PROFESSORS COLONEY AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282001

KIRL0000000000048

762

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILBHASKARGH

AGARE FBHASKAR

BLDG NO A-1,FLAT NO.8 

DNYANESHWAR NAGAR CHS 

WADALA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000046

804

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILDATTATRAY

AGHOLAP NA

389,SHUKRAWAR PETH, TALEGAON 

DABHADE INDIA Maharashtra 410506

KIRL0000000000060

144

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILGANESHKAR

VE GANESH

ADDITYA PLOT NO 473 SECTOR NO 

21 YAMUNA NAGAR NIGDI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000023

110

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   860.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILGAUTAM

PREMCHANDGAUT

AM

A 9 FATEH NAGAR N D NEW DELHI 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

KIRLIN300513159738

03

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   530.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILGIROTRA FHBB T 69 VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000051

468

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILITURDSOUZ

A

ITURJOSEPHDSOUZ

A

AT-GASS, KANDOK NO.1, POST-

SOPARA, TAL-VASAI, THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401203

KIRL1203390000050

035

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILJANARDANT

EMBE JANARDAN 58 SHANIWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003

827

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILJIWAJIRAOK

ULKARNISURYA

WANSHI NA

C/O HYDRABAD MACHINARY 

COMPANY NAYA MONDHA ROAD 

JALNA 431 203 INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000060

013

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILKANOI FKANOI

M/7-13 BHANUMATI SOCY 

BHANGUR NAGAR GOREGAON (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400090

KIRL0000000000045

873

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILKUMARANA

NAWATI FHAMRITLAL

408 SAGAR SANGAM BULDG IIIRD 

FLOOR FLAT NO 15 GOKUL NAGAR 

BHIWANDI INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000050

805

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILKUMARAGA

RWALLA FHMAKHANLAL

C/O DEO BHANDAR, RAJ HOSPTIAL 

ROAD P.O JHARIA DIST DHANBED 

BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000050

602

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILKUMARARO

RA

CHARANDASSBUSI

NES

8/38 SOUTH PATEL NAGAR NEW 

DELHI 110008 INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000036

012

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023



ANILKUMARBILA

LA STUDENT

HOUSE NO 1980 BILALA BHAWAN 

HALDIYAN KA RASTHA JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302003

KIRL0000000000038

807

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILKUMARCHO

PRA NA

B-195, EPDP COLONY, II FLOOR, C R 

PARK, NEW DELHI. INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRLIN300360203542

85

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILKUMARGUP

TA FHSHREERAJARAM

C/O RAJARAM ANIL KUMAR JORA 

ALAPUR DISTT MORENA (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476221

KIRL0000000000049

509

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILKUMARPAN

DEY

DAYASHANKARPAN

DEY

B-4/43 VINAY KHAND GOMTI 

NAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226010

KIRLIN300450115201

52

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILKUMARRAS

TOGI FHLC

123/3 RAJROOP PUR ALLAHABAD 

(U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211001

KIRL0000000000048

816

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILMISRA NA

116, GR FLOOR, SECTOR 45-A, 

CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160047

KIRL0000000000060

124

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILMOHANWIG

RAGHUNANDANLA

LWIGBUSINESS H 25/6 DLF PHASE-1 GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122001

KIRL0000000000038

120

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILMORESHWA

RBODAS NA

1825/3 FLAT NO-7 SHAKUNTALA 

HSG SOCIETY DESHMUKH WADI 

SADASHIV PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

177

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILNARAYANAL

AWANI NARAYAN

FLAT NO.13, YASHODEEP 'B', 

RAMBAUG COLONY, NAVI PETH, 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000056

951

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILNARHARRA

NADE NA 139 KASBA PETH POONA 11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000059

940

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILPOPATLALN

AGDA POPATLALNAGDA

702/2 S C ARCADE BOOMI ASHOK 

NAGAR ATMARAM SAWANT ROAD 

KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRLIN300214109209

58

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PLOT NO 37, KESKAR COTTAGE 

BEHIND SINDHI COMMUNITY HALL 

SINDHI COLONY, PRENDERGHAST KIRL0000000000048 Amount for unclaimed and 

ANILRASRANI FHRAMESH

SINDHI COLONY, PRENDERGHAST 

ROAD SECUNDRABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000048

252

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILRDOSHI FHRAYCHAND

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

331

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILRAMCHAND

RATHAKRE FRAMCHANDRA

B-11, S.S.V..HOUSING SOCIETY 

BEHIND ANAND MANGAL 

KARYALAYA 983/2, SHUKRAWAR 

PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

822

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILSSULE NA

105/106 ROSHMA RESIDENCY, 

NAGAR ROAD, VIMAN NAGAR, 

LOHGAON , INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000060

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILSARAF FHMOTIRAM

1801/2,CHALLENGER NO.3, 

THAKUR VILLAGE, KANDIVALI (E), 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000053

425

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILSHANKARCH

AVAN NA

C/O STATION MASTER 

KIRLOSKARVADI (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000059

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILSHIWARAM

DEODHAR NA

518 NARAYAN PETH POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059

957

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILSINGHVI FSM

P 16/4,PURNA DAS ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000046

427

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILVLALWANI FVIMALCHAND

C/O.MR.PRAVIN GAGDANI 

"SONNET" PLOT NO.3 

PAREKHWADI,NEAR 

GANPATINAGAR JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000046

524

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILVASANTTHA

KUR VASANT

SHASHI PRABHA 1075 SHUKRAWAR 

PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000003

958

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1275.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILVIRJIDEDHIA FHVIRJI

64/72, MODI STREET 51, MOHAN 

TERRACE FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000053

730

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1200.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILWAICHAL

JYOTIBAWAICHALS

ER

MIG 37 SUNDER NIVAS JYOTHI 

COLONY SAINAGAR HUBLI 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 580031

KIRL0000000000035

086

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILASHETH SETH

C/O S.V.DALAL DALAL & SHAH 

49/55 BOMBAY SAMACHAR MARG 

EAST & WEST INSURANCE BLDG 

2ND FLR FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000034

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ANILCHANDRAG

OKALDAS NA

10, SHIVKUNJ SOCIETY, 

OPP.SANGHAVI HIGH SCHOOL 

NARANPURA,AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000060

116

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1900.00 13-Apr-2023



ANILKUMARSUD

HAKARNARKHED

E

SUDHAKARNARAYA

NNARKHEDE

SURVEY NO 176A+B,''SHIVSHAKTI 

APPT'' FLAT NO 12, NEAR ICE 

FACTORY BEHIND NAHATA 

COLLEGE, BHUSAWAL INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRLIN301098105257

83

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   590.00 13-Apr-2023

ANIRUDDHAPUS

ALKAR RDPUSALKAR

RAM RAJYA 626 SINDH SOCIETY 

AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000004

718

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

ANIRUDDHARA

MCHANDRAPUS

ALKAR NA

RAM RAJYA 626 SADHU VASWANI 

NAGAR AUNDH PUNE 411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000059

924

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9955.00 13-Apr-2023

ANISHANTONY NA

106 CS 2 VINOTH VIRUKSHA 

GANGAAMMAN NAGAR EXTN C 

NOLAMBUR CHENAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600107

KIRL1203320007347

283

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

ANISHAVIKRAMS

HAH

ABHAYVIKRAMSHA

H

C/O. MRS. SUSHILA ISRANI GYAN 

GHAR, 14TH ROAD KHAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL1204920000007

748

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

ANITAAGARWAL

SHMOTILALAGARW

ALSTUDY

C/O MOTI LAL AGRAWAL,306,B 

ASHIANA PLAZA BUDH MARG, 

PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000040

085

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANITAAGRAWAL

PRAMODKUMARA

GRAWA

FLAT NO 365 POCKET 5 SECTOR 8 

ROHINI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRL0000000000035

834

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANITAANILDANG

E

HANILNARAYANDA

NGE

DANGE WADA NEAR SIDDESHWAR 

LANE BARAMATI DIST:-PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000047

135

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ANITAARORA FHKK

MIG FLAT NO. 90 POCKET D 10 

SECTOR 7, ROHINI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRL0000000000051

316

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANITAATULMUN

OT

SHATULHOUSEWIF

E

54/9 NAVI PETH AHMEDNAGAR M 

S INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000041

170

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANITABAFNA

KAILASHLALBAFNA

STUDYING

C/O A BAFNA & CO K-2 KESHAV 

PATH AHINSA CIRCLE C-SCHEME 

JAIPUR (RAJASTHAN) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000038

792

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ANITABAJAJ

ASHWANIKBAJAJBU

S

H NO 498 SECTOR 29, FARIDABAD 

HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121001

KIRL0000000000038

705

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

C/O S S SYNTHETICS 3 MULLICK KIRL0000000000028 Amount for unclaimed and 

ANITAJAIN ANILKUMAR

C/O S S SYNTHETICS 3 MULLICK 

STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000028

064

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

ANITAKAMLAKA

RNAIR NA

JIVA DEVSI NIVAS 4TH FLOOR 

RANADE ROAD DADAR BOMBAY-

400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000059

980

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANITAKUMARIG

UPTA

KAMALESHWARPR

ASADGUPTA

VILL KASWAMEHASI ANCHAL 

MEHASI DIST EAST CHAMPARAN 

MEHASI BIHAR INDIA Bihar 845426

KIRLIN300513123641

87

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   135.00 13-Apr-2023

ANITAPARAMES

HWAR

KRVPARAMESHWA

R

3B SUVAS APARTMENT 68 NEPEAN 

SEA ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000017

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ANITASBADVE NA

VANDE MATARAM APTS LAXMI 

NAGAR PHALTAN INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000060

214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

ANITASATHAYE SUNILSATHAYE

BLDG C FLAT NO 9/A PLUS B RAHUL 

COMPLEX KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRLIN301330173332

43

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2810.00 13-Apr-2023

ANITHAGUPTA FHSHRAJEEV

71, SARLA BAGH DAYAL BAGH 

AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282005

KIRL0000000000048

764

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANJALICHANDRA

SHEKHARTHAKU

R NA

ADVAIT 26 JAIDEO NAGAR VITHAL 

WADI RD. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRLIN300450800421

11

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

ANJALIJANARDA

NKIRLOSKAR JANARDAN

SAYALI PARK 34 PARK AVENUE 

LANE NR KOT BAG HOSPITAL 

AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000058

927

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

ANJALIKIRLOSKA

R

JANARDANKIRLOSK

AR

SAYLI PARK 34 PARK AVENUE LANE 

NR KODBAG HOSPITAL AUNDH INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000059

361

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

ANJALISRANADE SHEKHARHHOLD

FLAT NO 2 BLUE BELL LANE NO 7 

DAHANUKAR COLONY, KOTHRUD, 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000040

839

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANJANAASHOKA

GRAWAL NA

A/C-3 RADHA SADAN VINAYAK 

NAGAR BHAYANDAR WEST INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000060

081

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   530.00 13-Apr-2023

ANJANADANGAY

ACH FHRAJESHSATHI

12, BICHOON BAGH SANSAR 

CHANDAR ROAD JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000048

419

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANJANAJAIN FHRAMESHCHAND

SAMPAT AUTOMOBILES MAIN 

ROAD BOMGAIGAON ASSAM INDIA Assam 783380

KIRL0000000000049

982

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANJANAMEHARI

A HARVIND

9,OLD POST OFFICE STREET 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

491

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANJANASINHA FHDHIRENDRA 62,K.D.FLAT KADMA JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831005

KIRL0000000000050

669

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANJNAGAUR HPBGAUR

SARASWATI SADAN 

530/4,SHEKHPURA BADA 

CHANDGANI P.O.NIRALA 

NAGAR,LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226020

KIRL0000000000046

710

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



ANJUJAISWAL FTHAKUR

C/O.G.C.SHAW F.C.A 

246L,ACH,P.C.ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047

530

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANJUSARKAR

SUNILKUMARSARK

AR

C/O S K SARKAR EE C 77, ROAD 

CONSTRUCTION COY [GREF] C/O 99 

A P O INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000036

766

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

ANJUSHARMA FHRAKESH

16, LAVKUSH APARTMENTS 1D 

GAH HILLS BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000051

166

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANJULATAAGRA

WAL FHGIRDHARILAL

C/O.R.S.KHATORE QTR NO.STS 3 

P.O.BRAJRAJNAGAR DT:-

SAMBALPUR ORISSA INDIA Orissa 768216

KIRL0000000000047

810

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANJUMARIFPEER

BHOY HARIFADAMJI

JER MANSION FORJETT STREET 

GOWALIA TANK MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000047

301

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANKITAGRAWAL FHJEEVAN

C/O ANKIT FLAME CENTER 34 

KASERA BAZAR INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANKITCHUGH ARVINDCHUGH

QP-21, MAURYA ENCLAVE PITAM 

PURA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110088

KIRLIN300450119138

20

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   250.00 13-Apr-2023

ANKURAGARWA

L FHSURESHCHAND

C/O SURESH CHAND AGARWAL 148 

PATAL CHOWK HALDWANI DIST 

NAINITAL INDIA Uttarakhand 263139

KIRL0000000000051

390

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANKURKUMARHI

SARIA NA

TOWER NO 21 FLAT NO 1201 

AMANORA PARK TOWN HADAPSAR 

PUNE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411013

KIRL1203320008338

899

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

ANKUSHKUNDAL

IKSATPUTE FHKUNDALIK

H.NO.193 MALLIKARJUN NAGAR 

(HATTURE VASTI) TIKEKARWADI 

POST SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047

254

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANKUSHRAMCH

ADRABORGAVE

RAMCHANDRATAT

OBABORGAVE MU POST NARSOBARRABI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416104

KIRL1204470001630

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

ANNABABURAO

DEVARSHI NA

AT POST-SAMDOLI , TAL-MIRAJ 

DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000059

871

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

ANNAMAHADUK

ORE NA

AT POST : BURLI TAL.: TASGAON 

DIST.: SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000059

898

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

ANNARAGHUSU

TAR NA PALUS TAL TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000059

811

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023TAR NA PALUS TAL TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309 811 unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

ANNAJIBALAJIKU

LKARNI NA

C/O MR M G DHADAKE 5/196 P M 

C RAJENDRANAGAR PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

007

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANNAJIBALVANT

RAODESHPANDE NA AT POST NAMPUR DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000059

879

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANNAJIDATTATR

AYADAFTARDAR NA

B NO 171 BUDHWAR PETH 

THALAKWADI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000059

893

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANNAJIRAMCHA

NDRAPIMPRIKAR NA AT POST CHIKHALI BULDANA INDIA Maharashtra 443001

KIRL0000000000059

847

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

ANNAPURNABA

NIK FMUKUNDA

D/81,RAMKRISHNA UPANIBESH 

JADAVPUR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700092

KIRL0000000000047

518

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANNAPURNASET

T SANDEEP

6 RAM NARAYAN BHATTACHARJEE 

LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000034

456

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ANNAPURNAVIS

HWANATHINGAL

E NA R/O MODNIMB TAL MADHA INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000060

184

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

ANNAPURNABAI

KASHINATHJOSH

I NA

409 SADASHIV PETH POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059

960

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANNAPURNABAI

TUKARAMGUJAR TUKARAM 201 OLD BAZAR KIRKEE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000021

778

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   675.00 13-Apr-2023

ANNAPURNABAI

VISHWANATHLEL

E NA

324 KHATRI BUILDING GIRGAUM 

BACK RD BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000059

904

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANNASAHEBGAN

GARAMPARAMA

NE NA

RETIRED PRINCIPAL AT POST-

ASHTA (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416301

KIRL0000000000059

949

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANNASAHEBSID

GOUDAPATIL FHSIDGOUDA

1104,KUKREJA PALACE, 'B'WING, 

VALLABHAG LANE EXT. GARODIA 

NAGAR, GHATKOPAR (E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000049

278

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANNIEBPEREIRA IGNATIUSPEREIRA 1153 SAIFI STREET POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000004

172

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1275.00 13-Apr-2023

ANNIEJOHNPERE

IRA NA 54 AUNDH ROAD PUNE 411003 - INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000060

102

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023



ANNIEPEREIRA JOHN

KAILASH KRUPA BLDG BLOCK B NO 

8 54 AUNDH ROAD KHADKI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000024

829

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

ANNUDEVIDALM

IA HANIL

ZE MOTILAL BASACK LANE 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000047

537

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANOOPKUMAR

FHJAGMOHANPRA

SAD

C/O JAGMOHAN PRASAD 

ALINAGAR GORAKHPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273001

KIRL0000000000050

330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANOOPKUMARG

UPTA FMADANLAL 95 MALWIYANAGAR BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000046

880

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

ANSHULGUPTA FHSATYAPRAKASH

596-C SARASPUR RAILWAY COLONY 

SARASPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

KIRL0000000000049

785

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANSHUMATIME

HRA STUDENT

U/G MR MANMOHAN MEHRA H 

59C SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

016

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

ANSUYAVKASOTI

A

VAIKUNTHLALMKA

SOTIA

57-58 DEVDEEP SOCIETY OPP 

SARGAM B/H RICHI-RICH PARK 

POINT SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000058

080

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANTAJIHARIPRAB

HUNE NA

AT POST KSHETRA MAHULI DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000059

812

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

ANTHONYJOSEP

HMURZELLO NA

SARKAI NIWAS ROOM NO 6 N 

BAUG NEAR GOVT. REST HOUSE 

KILLABANDER ROAD , VASAI WEST 

DIST - THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401201

KIRL1201320000308

876

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

ANTONIOADELIN

OABREU FHPAULOCDR

H NO 460, OPP CANARA BANK 

POST FATORDA MARGAO GOA INDIA Goa 403602

KIRL0000000000052

216

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANTUNDAYES NA

CENTRE STREET NO 529 CAMP 

POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000059

813

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ANUBAISHRIDHA

RDAMLE NA

C/O MRS SAURABHI P KULKARNI P 

O RAHURI (DIST-AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413705

KIRL0000000000060

018

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANUJAKARNATI FHSRINIVAS

SRI RAMAKRISHNA RICE 

INDUSTRIES PO: GUDUR 

MIRYALGUDA DIST: NALGONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508207

KIRL0000000000049

363

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANUMEHASHAN

KAR

FHRABINDERPRASA

D

C/O T P SINGH DAROGA JI NEAR 

ABHAICARBON AT SHIV PURI PO 

SHASTRINAGAR DIST PATNA INDIA Bihar 800023

KIRL0000000000051

614

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANUPBALKRISHN

AVAIDYA BALKRISHNA

41/73 LAXMI VISHNU HSG SOCY 

KUMTHA NAKA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

069

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

ANUPAMABABU

RAONAIK HBABURAO

B4 CHANDRAMA APARTMENT 

HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

939

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ANUPAMAKOTH

URKAR

ANIRUDDHAKOTHU

RKAR

10TH KASTURI APARTMENT 

SANEWADI AUNDH INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000059

627

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

ANURADHADEVI BALMIKIPRASAD

JHEEL-GANJ-ASTABAL, GAYA 

(BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 831017

KIRL0000000000039

114

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANURADHAGUP

TA KBGUPTA

C-150 FIRST FLOOR PRASHANT 

VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRLIN300118107643

64

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

ANURADHAMOH

ANDOL MOHAN

45/376 SANT TUKARAM NAGAR 

PIMPRI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000017

236

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ANURADHANPA

DAKANNAYA

SHMNPADAKANNA

YHHOLD

BOODEE HOUSE MAJIBAIL VIA 

MANJESHWAR KASAPAGOD 

DISTRICT KERALA INDIA Kerala 671323

KIRL0000000000040

845

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANURADHASHRI

PADVADODKAR FSHRIPAD

C/O. THE UNITED WESTERN BANK 

1548 B, SAI PRABHA, SADASHIV 

PETH, OFF TILAK RD. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000052

612

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANURADHASURY

AKANTKHANDEK

AR NA

983-A SAVLI" SHIVAJI PETH 

KHANDEKAR LANE INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060

059

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANURADHAY FHYSCBOSE

NO. 302, POORVI APARTMENT, NO 

19, WEST PARK ROAD, 

MALLESWARAM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000051

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANURAGSINGHR

AIZADA FHPREMSINGH

PLOT NO D-28 74 BUNGLOWS T T 

NAGAR BHOPAL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462003

KIRL0000000000050

312

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ANUSUYAARVIN

DDIVEKAR NA

AT MOHOPADA P O RASAYANI DIST 

KOLABA 410207 INDIA Maharashtra 410207

KIRL0000000000060

054

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

ANUSUYABAIRA

MCHANDRASUB

HEDAR HRAMCHANDRA

B B2 CHANDRAMA APARTMENTS 

HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

264

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ANWERMOHAM

ED

FHMOHAMEDNUH

U

5-KASTHURI RANGAN ROAD 1ST 

STREET ALWARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000048

644

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

APARNAANANTR

ANADE NA

82/1 GANGA SADAN, 

ARANYESHWAR, PARVATI, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060

046

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

APARNAPLAVAK

ERE FPRABHAKER C II/25 MOTI BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000029

336

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023



APEKSHAGUNVA

NTLALADANI FHGUNVANTLAL

203 AKASH DEEP 2ND FLOOR OPP 

RAM BHAWAN STATION ROAD 

BHAYANDER (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000047

880

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

APPASIDAPPACH

OUGULE SIDAPPA 154 GAONBHAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000000

463

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              36300.00 13-Apr-2023

APPAIAHSHASTR

YAMBADIPUDI

FHSURYANARAYAN

A

LIG. 39, SECTOR 1, M U P COLONY 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530017

KIRL0000000000050

756

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

APPAJIMAHADE

VKULKARNI NA

HEAD MASTER AT POST MALAVDI 

DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000059

837

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

APPAJISHRIPADK

ULKARNI NA

NEAR PARANDE S WADA URUN 

ISLAMPUR DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000059

861

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

APPAJIVITHALBA

RAD NA

KACHERI GALLI AT POST SHAHAPUR 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000059

838

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

APPARAOBALKRI

SHNAAKUDE NA

DYING FACTORY 95 SAKHAR PETH 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000059

860

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

APPASAHEBCHA

NDRASHEKHARS

WAMI NA

SOMWAR PETH TAL - TASGAON 

DIST - SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000060

204

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1670.00 13-Apr-2023

APURVAVIKRAM

DALAL NA

9/B PAREKH MAHAL 5TH FLOOR 

CHURCHGATE STREET MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRLIN300888134514

48

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

ARKAVITHA MUTHUKUMAR NO:108,K.K.NAGAR, MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

KIRL1301740000040

341

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

ARADHANAJAIN FHSANJAY 215 CHAWRI BAZAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051

420

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARATIASHOKCHI

NCHOLKAR FHASHOK

DUPLEX FLAT NO.D-9, VIMAL 

GARDENS, 134,KESARKAR PETH, 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000054

164

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

ARATIPRAMODT

ENDULKAR HPRAMOD

C/O.MR. S.B NAIK 5,SHRI 

GURUCHHAYA CO-OP. SOCIETY 

TEJPAL SCHEME RD.NO.2, VILE 

PARLE (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000046

021

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   900.00 13-Apr-2023

ARAVINDGHORP

ADE FHVENKANNA 8/1,KHS ROAD FORT DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580008

KIRL0000000000053

128

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023ADE FHVENKANNA 8/1,KHS ROAD FORT DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580008 128 unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

ARAVINDGHORP

ADE FHVENKANNA 8/1, KHS ROAD FORT DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580008

KIRL0000000000053

127

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

ARAVINDGOPAL

KULKARNI NA

SAMARTH CHOWK , GULAB 

COLONY, SOUTH SHIVAJINAGAR , INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000059

967

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARAVINDTATTI FGANGAPPA

49/1 WALVEKAR GALLI HUBLI 

(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000046

849

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARAVINDBABUD

ATTATRAYAALA

WANI NA

"SHRI ARAVIND" 2278 9TH MAIN 

ROAD D BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR II 

STAGE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000059

902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ARCHANAAGRA

WAL FHBRAJ

C/O.AGRAWAL TRANSPORT SADAR 

BAZAR MANDLA (M.P.) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000053

394

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

ARCHANABAGLA FHMAHABIR

C/O.VIDEO HOME D.D.HOUSE 

DHARAMSALA ROAD JHARIA 

DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000050

598

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARCHANADATTA

TRAYADATAR NA

194/1 SADASHIV PETH POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059

981

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARCHANAHDATY

E

HARSHAVARDHAN

DATYE

NO 2 SHILPA APARTMENTS NO 65 

ERANDWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRLIN301313213739

18

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

ARCHANAJAIN FHAKHILESH

C/O. PRAKASH AGARWAL 560, 

JAILAL MUNSHI KA RASTA CHAND 

POLE BAZAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000048

475

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARCHANASRIVAS

TAVA FHRAKESHKUMAR

W/O RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA MAIN 

BRANCH, BALLIA UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 277001

KIRL0000000000048

870

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARCHANAVSUDA

NI FHVASHARAMBHAI

A/2, VISHRAM NAGAR VASANA 

ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000050

255

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARCOTJEEVARAT

HNAMAHADEVA

N NA

109 IVTH WARD NEAR POLICE 

LINES HOSPET (DIST BELLARY ) INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000001

341

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1160.00 13-Apr-2023

ARDESHIRNAVR

OZVAKIL FNAVROZ

'BAHARESTAN' 30A JUHU TARA 

ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000046

229

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

ARGULAKRISHNA

BADRINATH KNARGULKAR

18 VIMALAKRISHNA NITYANAND 

CO OP HSG SOC DHANKAWADI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRLIN300450804102

83

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

ARIFALIFARISHT

A VALIRALI

C/O HOTEL RADHIKA JAI STAMBH 

CHOWK RAIPUR (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000034

544

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

ARIGELAVENKAT

ARAO

PEDAYOGESWARAR

AOARIGELE

GONUGUNTLAVARI PALEM 

VINUKONDA GUNTUR DISTRICT INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522647

KIRLIN301696109622

52

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     55.00 13-Apr-2023



ARJANDASSGUP

TA CRGUPTASERVICE

M 36 SHAM NAGAR NAVJEEVAN 

MEDICAL CENTRE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000035

913

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

ARJUNGURDASM

ALWASWANI NA

I-146 H A COLONY PIMPRI PUNE-

411 018 INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000060

023

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

ARJUNLALSAMR

A

SHESHMALSAMRAS

ERVICE

F 8 UNIVERSITY QUARTERS NEW 

CAMPUS UDAIPUR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000039

332

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARJUNPANDURA

NGNEEL FHPANDURANG

A/P KONDI TALUKA NORTH 

SOLAPUR SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047

176

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

ARNABMITRA

LATESHRIBHABESH

C

AB183 SALT LAKE SECTOR 1 

KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700064

KIRL0000000000034

895

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ARNABMITRA BHABESHCHANDRA

AB183 SALT LAKE SECTOR 1 

KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700064

KIRL0000000000041

274

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

ARNAVAZMMAR

FATIA NA 6A1 GIRIRAJ ALTAMOUNT ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000060

174

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARPITARVINDME

HTA FHARVIND

484/21, MITRA MANDAL COLONY 

PARVATI PUNA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000049

307

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARRONGABRIAL

MABEN NA

BLESSINGTON WILSON GARDENS 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000059

927

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARSHIAANJUM FHSIHUSSAIN

D/O S I HUSSAIN 16-7-180 (B117) 

SAHIFA POST OFFICE ROAD 

AZAMPURA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500024

KIRL0000000000048

364

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARTIASHAH FHANIL

ANIL MITHALAL & CO, 2ND 

FLOOR,MEHTA BUILDING, HAMAM 

STREET FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000053

247

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARTISHYAMMAN

IKJADE FHSHYAM

2332,TAPIDAS GALLI NEAR SANGLI 

BANK AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000054

937

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARULMECLOYLO

BO ANDREWLOBO

H NO 4 88 A BELL AGERI GARDENS 

MOODA BETTU SHANKER PURA 

UDUPI T AND E DIST KARANATAKA 

INDIA INDIA Karnataka 574115

KIRLIN302269126281

30

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNAGARWAL FH

C/O ADITYA UDYOG PO BARPETA 

ROAD ASSAM INDIA Assam 781315

KIRL0000000000049

978

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNBHIMRAOB KIRL0000000000010 Amount for unclaimed and ARUNBHIMRAOB

OTHE BHIMRAO 346 SOMWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000010

452

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNCHANDRA

BANERJEE

RAGHUPATIBANERJ

EE

PAKURHANS BIRBHUM WEST 

BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 731301

KIRL0000000000035

247

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNDINKARTA

DWALKAR FDINKAR

24/1 MURARJI PETH SAKET BLOCK 

NO.A-10 SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047

088

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNHARIPANT

PUJARI NA

C/O SHRI YOGESHWARI TEMPLE 

AMBAJOGAI DIST BEED 431517 - INDIA Maharashtra 431517

KIRL0000000000060

100

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNKASHINAT

HSALGAONKAR FHKASHINATH

20, NEW ACHANAK COLONY ROOM 

NO.20, SAHAKAR ROAD VILE-PARLE 

(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000049

678

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNKHOSLA

FHSHDARSHANKU

MAR

W G 7 ISLAMGANJ NEAR NAAZ 

THEATRE, JALANDHAR CITY 

JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab 144001

KIRL0000000000048

509

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNKRSETHI FHRAMCHANDRA

C/O BINOD FANCY STORES 

M.P.ROAD DIMAPUR NAGALAND INDIA Nagaland 797112

KIRL0000000000049

967

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNKUMAR

FHGOVERDHANPR

ASAD

BRINDAVAN KUNJ 3RD FLOOR 

ROOM NO 306 EXHIBITION ROAD 

PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051

532

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNKUMARAW

ASTHI FHML 2/317,NAMNAIR AGRA (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282001

KIRL0000000000048

802

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNKUMARBA

TRA RCBATRABUSINESS

B 124 AMAR COLONY LAJPAT 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000037

434

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNKUMARBH

AGAT

FRAMNARAYANPR

ASAD

S/O RAM NARAYAN PRASAD 

LANGERTOLI BANGALI AKHARA D N 

DAS ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

KIRL0000000000051

545

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNKUMARGU

PTA SHAMLALGUPTA 2025 SEC 27-C CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160019

KIRLIN300476101774

00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNKUMARJAI

NHUF NA

PLOT NO. 26 ,NEW PROFESSOR CLY 

STREET NO. 1-D , BAREWAL ROAD 

FEROZEPUR ROAD LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141012

KIRL1202540000126

189

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNKUMARKEJ

ARIWAL FHMAKHANLAL

EAST INDIA WOOD INDUSTRIES 

PRIVATE LIMITED MAKUM ROAD, 

TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786146

KIRL0000000000049

965

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNKUMARSA

RAF FHSATYANARAYAN P33 CIT SCHEME VI M CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000047

806

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNKUMARSIN

GH FHJANKISHARAN

DHAREARI HOUSE S K PURI 

BHAGWANPUR CHOWK N H 28 

MUZAFFARPUR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000051

624

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNKUMARSIN

GH SERVICE Y 30 HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000038

365

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



ARUNKUMARYA

DAV MRBPYADAV

B-4 DDA FLATS BINDAPUR DWARKA 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110062

KIRL1203840000036

993

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNNDESHMU

KH FHNARAYAN

TANK MANSION GANDHI NAGAR 

AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444606

KIRL0000000000053

047

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNNAHAR BUSINESS

C/O NEW MEWAR PIPE IND ASHOK 

NAGAR MAIN ROAD UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000039

327

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNNARAYANJ

OSHI FNARAYAN

920 SADASHIV PETH BARRISTER 

GADGIL STREET PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

170

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNRAGHUNA

THNAVARE NA

32/8 CHAITANYA BUILDING SANE 

GURUJI PATH SNEHA NAGAR, PUNE-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059

899

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNRAMCHAN

DRABHENDE NA

A/12,"NIMIT"BUILDING. USHMA 

NAGAR,MITHCHOWKI,MALAD(WES

T) BOMBAY-400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000059

937

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNRAMCHAN

DRAGADRE

RAMHANDRANARA

YANGADRESERVI

AVIRAM BUNGLOW GOKULPETH 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000037

968

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNSANTDASS

AINANI FHSANTDAS

'H' MAYUR FLATS MUL ROADD 

CHANDRAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 442402

KIRL0000000000049

455

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNSHANKARD

ESAI

TRIMBAKSHANKAR

DESAI

15/4 SHALIMAR DIAMOND 

ENCLAVE E-3 ARERA COLONY 

BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRLIN300450138425

30

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNSHARMA

PRAVEENKUMARSH

ARMA

M-1/219-220 SECTOR -MI-

ASHYANA KANPUR ROAD 

LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226012

KIRLIN300214147968

77

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNVASANTKE

TKAR FVASANT

302 AKSHAY CHAMBERS 3RD 

FLOOR KELKAR ROAD 216 

NARAYAN PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045

514

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNVASANTKE

TKAR FHVASANT

216, NARAYAN PETH, AKSHAY 

CHAMBERS, KELKAR ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000052

718

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNVINAYAKG KIRL0000000000059 Amount for unclaimed and ARUNVINAYAKG

ADKARI NA 198 23 SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059

890

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4785.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNVINAYAKS

ATHE VINAYAK

SHIRISH 18-B LAXMI PARK COLONY 

NAVI SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000002

911

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1160.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNVISHWANA

THBAPAT VISHWANATH

'USHA-PRABHA',RATANSIHIRJI 

BHOJRAJ ROAD MULUND (WEST), 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000056

359

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   675.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNVISHWANA

THSONAWANE FHVISHWANATH

C/O DILIP K BORHADE SONAR LANE 

AP SHRIRAMPUR DIST. 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000049

322

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNAANANTG

ADIKAR NA

AT & PO TAL LANJA NEAR GOVT 

REST HOUSE DIST RATNAGIRI 

416701 INDIA Maharashtra 416701

KIRL0000000000060

094

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNAJAIN FHBINODKUMAR

C2/20/2-4 SECTOR 16 VASHI NAVI 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400705

KIRL0000000000048

008

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNAJAIN

GHEVARCHANDNA

HAR

102-D, KALANI NAGAR, INDORE 

(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRLIN301983102150

74

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNAMANEKL

ALSWADIA MANEKLAL

2 PRASHANT SOCIETY NEAR 

STADIUM AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380014

KIRL0000000000006

452

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNANARENDR

ASHEKHAWAT MNSCHAUHAN

A/1 FLAT 504 CHANDRA CO OP 

SOCIETY GOLDENNEST PHASE 3 

MIRA RD EAST MIRA BHAYANDAR 

ROAD THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401107

KIRLIN300513138918

29

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     20.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNAPANDUR

ANGSAKPAL FHPANDURANG

97 A, PADMANAGAR BHIWANDI 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000054

027

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNARJAIN FHRAMESH 52 NAMMALWAR ST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

204

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNARANAVAT NA

N 19 SAKET EXTENSION INDORE (M 

P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000059

984

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNASARASW

AT FHGYANENDRA

18/104 NEELKANTH GHATIA AZAM 

KHAN AGRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000048

807

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNASHERI KKSHERI

C/O KK SHERI LIC OF INDIA JEEVAN 

BIMA NAGAR BORIVLI (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400103

KIRL0000000000027

004

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2025.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNASINGH FHSHKAVINDRA

TYPE II 19-A, AHU KIRAN COLONEY 

PO.BHABHA NAGAR , VIA KOTA, 

RAJ. INDIA Rajasthan 323307

KIRL0000000000048

480

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNABENBIPIN

CHANDRASHAH NA

C/O DR C R SHAH SHAH CLINIC UPLI 

BAZZAR, BARDOLI-394601 INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000060

043

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



ARUNADEVILRAT

HOD FHLAXMANSINGH

36, SHAKUNTAL PARK OPP 

SHREYAS SCHOOL MANJALPUR 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390004

KIRL0000000000053

505

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNAVAGHOS

HDASTIDAR

SIBAPRASADGHOS

HDASTIDAR

AISHAM TOWER FLAT NO 804 

MAMZAR P O BOX 6038 SHARJAH

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES NA NA

KIRL1203790000019

569

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNDHATIGMA

HAMBARE NA

SHIVARANJANI PLOT NO 12 

KALANIKETAN HSG SOC 

DHANKAWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000060

197

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNDHATIGAN

ESHGARDE NA

GULMOHAR APTS FLAT NO 6 2ND 

FLOOR SAHAKAR NAGAR NO 2 

PARVATI POONA 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060

056

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3265.00 13-Apr-2023

ARUNKUMARNJ

AIN FHNAVINKUMAR

'MAHAVEER',11/486-A VIKRAM 

NAGAR, OPP. KAPAD MARKET, 

ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000049

289

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVIDBGOGATE NA

40/21 BHONDE COLONY KARVE 

ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000058

773

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDAMRUTR

AOPRADHAN AMRUTRAO

4 GURUKRIPA OPP ST MARY'S 

CONVENT MULUND (WEST) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000003

811

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDANANTS

UKHATME ANANT 571 NARAYAN PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000005

605

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDBALKRIS

HNAJOSHI BALKRISHNA

478B SOUKHYADA HOUSING 

SOCIETY PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011

659

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDBHAGWA

NTCHAPHALKAR FBHAGWANT

24/1 MURARJI PETH BLOCK NO.A-3 

GOKUL COLONY SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

534

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDCHOWD

HARY FHSHIK

63,RAJENDRA NAGAR 

SAKCHI,JAMSHEDPUR (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 831001

KIRL0000000000053

356

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDDAMOD

ARJOSHI DAMODARJOSHI

"BHAGIRATHI SADAN" 1170/8 

REVENUE COLONY SHIVAJINAGAR 

PUNE MAHARASHTRA STATE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000058

040

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

576/5 BRAMHE BUNGALOW OPP 

ARVINDGAJANA

NJOSHI GAJANAN

576/5 BRAMHE BUNGALOW OPP 

SHENDKAR CHAWL DATTA WADI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011

681

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDGOPALD

ASPATELHUF NA

81 VIRARJUN SOCIETY NA VIJAY 

NAGAR RAILWAY CROSSIN NAWA 

WADAJ NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL1203320007661

079

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDGOVIND

RADDI NA

NAYANTARA 809 SHIVAJI NAGAR 

PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060

096

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDHANAM

ANTRAODESHPA

NDE HANAMANTRAO

C/O DR.M V KANETKAR, 

SADHANKERI, DHARWAD 

(KARNATAK) INDIA Karnataka 580008

KIRL0000000000003

444

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1275.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDJAGANN

ATHOKE FJAGANNATH

MR.A.J.OAK SUB DIVISIONAL FORST 

OFFICER ASHOKA BUNGLOW 

OPP.REMAND HOME SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000046

172

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDJAIN FH

SHOP NO 139 A HEERA PANNA 

SHOPPING CENTRE HAJI AIL 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000047

450

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDKAGARW

AL

RAMSHANKERSERV

ICE

L-265,(GROUND FLOOR) SARITA 

VIHAR, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110044

KIRL0000000000037

452

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDKESHAVK

ULKARNI NA

CIVIL HOSPITAL SHOLAPUR X RAY 

TECHNICIAN SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000059

933

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDKHERA MLKHERASTUDENT

DDA FLATS NO 12/78, BLOCK C 2 C 

JANAAK PURI, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000036

912

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDKULKARN

I VINAYAKKULKARNI

FLAT NO 5 GOKUL APARTMENT 

SADAR BAZAR MAL ROAD SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRLIN300450803483

97

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDKUMAR NA

ARVIND LRO(WI) COMCEN (GOA), 

INS GOMANTAK HQ GNA, VASCO INDIA Goa 403802

KIRL1203500000360

909

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     40.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDKUMARG

UPTA

FSHRIBADRIPRASA

D

E-3/18, 2ND FLOOR C.G.S.QRS., 

DHRUVRAJ SINGH MARG MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000046

851

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDKUMARJ

OSHI FHLOKMANDAS

C/O M P SHARMA 35, SAPAN LOK 

APPARTMENT HIGHWAY, 

MEHSANA (N G) INDIA Gujarat 384002

KIRL0000000000049

862

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDMJAIN FHMOHANLAL

572-A,LAXMI NIWAS N.M.JOSHI 

MARG OPP.S.BRIDGE BYCULLA 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000047

878

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDMPATEL FHMAGANBHAI

A-35, KARMCHARI NAGAR PART-1, 

OPP SUPER SCHOOL GHATLODIA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000048

186

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



ARVINDMADHUK

ARDESHPANDE FMADHUKAR

A-155 INDIRA NAGAR BIJAPUR 

ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047

218

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDMORESH

WARTHAKUR NA

A-9 SHAH BLDG TH KATARIA MARG 

MAHIM BOMBAY-400 016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000059

887

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDNSHAH FHNATVAR

RATAN NAGAR X/3 ANKUR FLAT NO 

10 2ND FLOOR NEAR PALMLAND 

HOTEL STATION ROAD INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000050

966

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDRAMCHA

NDRAPATWARD

HAN NA

PLOT NO.1 GOVT.COLONY, 

VISHRAMBAG SANGLI-416415 INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000059

962

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDSADASHI

VVIJAPURE SADASHIV 240 GURUWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000004

458

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDSHANKA

RRAOVARADE NA

502,GORAI NIWARA,PLOT 

NO.24,RDP-I GORAI LINK ROAD, 

BORIVALI(W)BOMBAY-400091 INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000059

983

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDVINAYAK

GOKHALE FVINAYAK

2/72 PATIL EASTAES SHIVAJI 

NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000009

759

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDVINAYAK

NAZARE NA

1146 RAVIWAR PETH POONA-411 

002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

035

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              20060.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDVISHNUK

AJALE NA 1401 KASBA PETH PUNE-411 011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000060

019

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDYASHWA

NTGAWDE YASHWANT

9/7 B.P.T.COLONY EKATA NAGAR 

WADI BUNDER J M RATHOD MARG 

MAZAGAON BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000028

247

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ARVINDYESHWA

NTSHALIGRAM NA 556 BUDHWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059

938

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANCHALSINGHS HOUSE NO NO 1173 GALI NO 12 KIRL0000000000037 Amount for unclaimed and 

ARVINDERSINGH

CHANCHALSINGHS

ERVICE

HOUSE NO NO 1173 GALI NO 12 

GOBIND PURI KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000037

442

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ASARAMKUNJILA

LVAZE NA

C O SHRI R A VAZE POLICE SUB INS 

939 MACHHI KHADAK 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000059

873

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHAARVINDOG

ALE NA

KL-30 KAVINAGAR GHAZIABAD (U 

P) PIN-201002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201002

KIRL0000000000059

953

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHABSHAH FHBANKIM

2/A,NAUTAM APARTMENTS 

DIWALI BAUG ATHWALINES SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000053

117

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHABALKRISHN

ACHITNIS BALKRISHNA

10 SHRUTI VIHAR 35/18 

ERANDAVANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011

753

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHABHASKARG

OKHALE BHASKARGOKHALE

C 211 GOKUL CHS SOCIETY B D 

ROAD KANDAR PADA DAHISAR 

(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000059

112

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHACHANDRAK

ANTDEODHAR NA

19/A PERIN VILLE PALI HILL 

BANDRA BOMBAY-400050 INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000059

978

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHAGUPTA FHBASUDEV

FLAT NO G/3, NAGENDRA APTS., 7 

N K CHATTERJEE LANE, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700035

KIRL0000000000049

955

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHAGUPTA

FHKAILASHCHAND

RA

C/O K.C. GUPTA FLAT NO.134, 

JOLLY MAKER APARTMENTS II 

CUFFE PARADE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000050

319

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHAKRISHNAJI

DESHPANDE NA

BLDG NO 21, FLAT NO 22 ANAND 

NAGAR PAUD ROAD, KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000059

959

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHAMADHUKA

RJOSHI NA

172 SHUKRAWAR PETH SHINDE ALI 

KHADILKARWADA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

101

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHAMEHTA FHVINOD

2,ASHISH,N.S.ROAD NO.5 JVPD 

SCHEME VILE PARLE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000048

078

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHAMITTAL HKAILESH

C/O.MR.K.K.MITTAL MITTAL-

SADAN BUJI BHAWAN CHOWK 

RAIGARH (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 496001

KIRL0000000000047

643

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHAPRABHAKA

RJOSHI NA

243/9 SHUKRAWAR PETH<POONA 

2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059

943

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHARBHATIA FHR

1 SATYA PRAKASH C H SOCIETY 

PLOT NO 89 TPS 6 IST ROAD SANTA 

CRUZ (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000049

570

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHARLOKUR RAMESH

3/4 SHILPKAR AKURLI CROSS RD 

KANDIVALI RD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000015

533

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHARAMCHAN

DRAVARTAK NA

E-48 RAJENDRA NAGAR INDORE 

452012 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452012

KIRL0000000000060

089

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023



ASHASHANKARC

HAVAN NA

C/O STATION MASTER 

KIRLOSKARVADI (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000059

985

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHASONDHI FHTC

W/O SH. T.C SONDHI INDUSTRIAL 

AREA ANAND VIHAR KANGRA (H.P) INDIA Himachal Pradesh 176001

KIRL0000000000050

419

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHASOOD USHILKUMAR

87/348 ACHARYA NAGAR KANPUR 

(U P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000007

687

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4800.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHASURESHDE

SHPANDE FHSURESH

ROOM NO.51,3RD FLOOR PETIT 

MILL COMPOUND TARDEO 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000048

070

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHAWASALWA

R FHGAJANAN

C/O DRD G.V.WASALWAR CIVIL 

LINES CHANDRAPUR M.S. INDIA Maharashtra 442401

KIRL0000000000051

761

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHABIBABALAL

GOLANDAJ NA

C/O SHRI A B GOLANDAJ 

MHAISHALVES NEAR PATEL BLDG 

MIRAJ(SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060

072

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHADEVINARES

HKUMARJAIS FHNARESHKUMAR

JUNI SHNKARWARI, NEAR SHAHU 

SAMAJ BHAVAN NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440009

KIRL0000000000049

447

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHALATAHANU

MANTYYAKOMP

ALSHORAPU NA

C/O L N SHETTI TALIKOTI-586 214 

DIST-BIJAPUR KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 586214

KIRL0000000000060

042

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHALATAKESHA

VRAOTHOMBAR

E HKESHAVRAO

THOMBARE'S WADA BRAHMAPURI 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000045

212

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHALATAVISHV

ANATHSAWANT NA

C/O MR B B RANE 70 UDAY 

HOUSING SOCY AAREY RD 

GOREGAON (W) BOMBAY-400062 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000059

988

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHAVINSDOSHI FHSEVANTILAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC. MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

334

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHISHCHOKHA

NI FHVIJAYSHANKAR

B 35,MAYA PATH, 

SURAJNAGAR(W), CIVIL LINES 

JAIPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 302006

KIRL0000000000048

398

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023NI FHVIJAYSHANKAR JAIPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 302006 398 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHISHKSHAH

KANUBHAIBSHAHB

USINESS

77/78 RAMJHARUKHA SOCIETY 

TOWER I 7TH FLOOR S V ROAD 

ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000039

596

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHISHKANTIDA

S MONORAJANDAS

APARNA BHAVAN HRIDAYPUR 

HRIDAYPUR KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700127

KIRLIN300239128910

06

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     10.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHISHLAXMAN

KHAIRKAR

MRLAXMANSUPAJI

KHAIRKAR

917, ASHIRWAD ELDECO-2. SECTOR-

3 LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226014

KIRL1203460000061

188

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHISHMEHRA

MANMOHANMEHR

ASTU

U/G MR MANMOHAN MEHRA H 

59C SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

015

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHISHMEHRA

SHMANMOHANME

HRAS H-590 SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000039

820

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHISHRAJENDR

ABORAWAKE FHRAJENDRA

759/37 SAKHUNANDAN DECCAN 

GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000048

136

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHISHSHARMA FHKULDIP

48, GUJRANWALA TOWN PART-II 

G.T. KARNAL ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110033

KIRL0000000000051

397

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKBABULAL

CHAWAN FBABULAL

SAFIABAI CHAWL,SHOP NO.2 

G.K.MARG,WORLI NAKA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000046

581

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKBABURAO

BHOSLE BABURAO

ASHOK BHUVAN NEAR JOSHI HIGH 

SCHOOL POST DOMBIVLI DIST 

THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000001

278

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKBANDULA

LGANDHI NA

C/0 MR M B VORA D N MANZIL 4TH 

FL CONGRESS HOUSE BOMBAY4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000059

935

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKBANGAD RAMNIWAS

SR.VICE PRESIDENT (WORKS) 

MANIKGARH CEMENT, PO 

GADCHANDUR CHANDRAPUR DIST. 

(MS) INDIA Maharashtra 442908

KIRL0000000000042

060

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKBHAICHA

NDDASSUTHAR

SHBHAICHANDDAS

SUTHARBUSINE

C/O YOGESH ESTATE AGENCY 3 

NEW NAVRANG CO OP HOS 

SOCIETY CABIN ROAD BHAYANDAR 

E DIST THANA 401109 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000040

670

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKBHANOT SERVICE

32 NAGINA AVENUE MAJITHA 

ROAD AMRITSAR . INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000034

916

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKBHASKAR

KUKKARANI F 87/2B AZADWADI KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000029

397

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKDMAHAJA

N FDAMODAR

C/O MR. R.D. INGALE BEHIND 

VASANT TALKIES METHAJI PLOTS, 

BHUSAWAL INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000052

533

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023



ASHOKDATTATR

AYAGOKAHLE

DATTATRAYAGOVI

NDGOKAHLE

OMKAR OPPO-NISARG CONS S NO 

207/2/2/2 KASPATE WASTI WAKAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411057

KIRLIN300450803691

32

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKGAJANAN

BHAGVAT NA

FLAT NO.9,GOPALNAGARI 

94,SHUKRAWAR PETH, PUNE-

411002. INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

012

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKGANGAD

HARKULKARNI FGANGADHAR

33 B MURARJI PETH OLD POLICE 

LINE BLOCK NO-3 SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

727

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKIRONWOR

KSPVTLTD NA

689/1 UDYAMBAG BELGAUM 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590008

KIRLIN301135263880

09

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKJINENDRA

KALANTRE NA LASALGAON 422306 DIST-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422306

KIRL0000000000060

015

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMAR FHKCTHUKRAL

C/O. KARTAR CHAND THUKRAL & 

CO., 49/4, GENERALGANJ, KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000050

065

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMAR FHOMPRAKASH

MUNOT GENERAL STORES 28 

MEDHARPET O K ROAD 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048

196

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMAR

LATESHHARIKRISHA

N

H NO 1006 SECTOR 38B 

CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160036

KIRLIN301330186716

48

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMAR FHLAKHANLAL

C/O DR M P SINHA NO 12 

RAJENDRA NAGAR MOTI MAHESH 

NIKUNJ ROAD PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800016

KIRL0000000000051

542

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMAR FHSHYAMSUNDER HOTLE RAJ PANNA MARKET SIWAN INDIA Bihar 841226

KIRL0000000000051

559

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMARA

GARWAL FMADANLAL

C/O. MADAN LAL AGARWAL AT 

POST : DHENA BAGCHHAZA DIST : 

KATIHAR (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 854116

KIRL0000000000052

653

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMARA

RORA

SHSAINDASSSERVIC

E

KOTHI NO 1246 SECTOR 18C 

CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160018

KIRL0000000000040

587

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMARB

HAWANANI FHBALDEVNATH

6A/3 VIVEKA NAND VIHAR NORTH S 

K PURI PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000051

635

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023HAWANANI FHBALDEVNATH K PURI PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013 635 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMARD

AMANI FHKISHORILAL

70/70-A,SEIKH MEMON STREET 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053

132

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMARJA

IN

RAMCHANDRAJAIN

SER

B-97 DESHBANDHU APTTS PLOT NO 

15 BEHIND MOTHER DAIRY 

PATPARGANJ DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000036

676

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMARK

ABRA NLKABRA

10,MIDDLETON STREET, 2ND 

FLOOR, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700071

KIRL0000000000020

120

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMARKE

LA FLAXMICHANDRA

4/B,SHANTI SAGAR S.V.ROAD,KHAR 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000046

522

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMARK

HATRI

RAMBHAJANLALKH

ATRIBUSINES

C/O SHRI RAM BHAJAN LAL KHATRI 

SADAR GALI PATNA CITY INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000039

081

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMARM

ANSUKHRAMTH

AKKAR

MANSUKHRAMNTH

AKKERSERVICE

AT & POST DEV TA RADHANPUR 

DIST BANASKANTLA GUJ INDIA Gujarat 385340

KIRL0000000000037

721

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMARN

EMICHANDHUF

NEMICHANDGOLEC

HA

NEMI CHAND GOLECHA MARG 

BARMER INDIA Rajasthan 344001

KIRL1201210100250

504

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMARP

UJARI

FHKAILASHCHAND

RA

SILTEX INTERNATIONAL NO.23-29, 

ST. MARKS ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000051

075

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMARSB

IHANI FHSATYANARAYAN

C/O.SATYANARAYAN MAHESWARI 

PURULIA (WEST-BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal 723103

KIRL0000000000047

823

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMARSA

W JPSAW

C/O SAHU BROTHERS MO JOGI 

PATTI PO JHARIA DIST-DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000033

520

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMARSA

W JPSAW

C/O SAHU BROTHERS MO JOGI 

PATTI PO JHARIA DIST-DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000033

521

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMARSA

W JPSAW

C/O SAHU BROTHERS JOGIPATTI PO 

JHARIA DIST DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000033

031

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMARS

HANTILAL FHSHANTILAL

14/138 ACHARI STREET NELLORE A 

P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 524001

KIRL0000000000052

114

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMARSI

NGH FHDIPNARAYAN

ASHIRVAD NURSING HOME 

HIRAPUR DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

614

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMARSI

NGHCHAUHAN

FSRIKANHAIYABUX

S

DR.A.K.CHAUHAN CHEMISTRY DEPT 

LUCKNOW UNIVERSITY LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226007

KIRL0000000000046

888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023



ASHOKKUMARS

ONI FRAJKUMAR

E-13 ANSA IND ESTATE SAKI VIHAR 

ROAD SAKI NAKA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400072

KIRL0000000000047

340

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMARSR

IVASTVA

LATEVISHWANATH

PRASAD

119/501 DARSHON PURWA 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208012

KIRLIN301557104414

24

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKMMISHRA

MATHURADHARM

AHADEVMISHRA

A/104 SARJAN TOWER, JESAL PARK, 

BHAYANDAR-EAST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL1201090003048

518

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKMAHADE

VSHIBE FMAHADEV

A/2 OM TRIDHUL CO-OP SOCY B 

JOSHI MARG,PHADKE ROAD 

DOMBIVLI (E) DIST:-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000046

483

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKMAKKER SKMAKKER

310 STOCK EXCHANGE BUILDING 

FEROZE GANDHI MARKET 

LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000041

263

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKMEHTA NA

4 FIRST FLOOR MUNICIPAL CORP 

BLDG NEAR AYURVEDIC HOSP LAL 

DARWAJA RD INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000060

103

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKNARASIN

GADASAGRAWA

L

NARASINGADASAG

RAWAL

ASHOK .N. AGRAWAL BOS NAGAR, 

TUMSAR INDIA Maharashtra 441912

KIRL1201750000032

659

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKNARAYAN

BHAGWAT NA

702 (OLD) SADASHIV PETH 1397 

(NEW) SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA-

411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

009

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKNARHARJ

OSHI NA

891 JOGLEKAR WADA GAIDHANI 

LANE NASIK C ITY INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000059

947

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKNARMAD

ASHANKERBHAT

T

NARMADASHANKE

R

27/A ARVIND ESTATE OPP VADILAL 

SOC NR INDICA LAB BAPUNAGAR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382345

KIRL1203320006851

297

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   675.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKPANDURA

NGKAND NA

142 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000059

989

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKPRABHAK

ARJOSHI NA

410 PUSALKAR WADA SOMWAR 

PETH KARAD (DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060

011

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

213 A SURYADIP SOC NR 

ASHOKPRABHUL

ALBAROT NA

213 A SURYADIP SOC NR 

CHANAKYAPURI CROSS ROAD 

SAMA ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390008

KIRL1203320007134

519

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   140.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKSDOSHI FHSEVANTILAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

340

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKSMEHTA NA

53,NEHRU NAGAR SOCIETY OPP 

UMRA PUMPING STATION 

ICHHNNATH ROAD,SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000060

153

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKSANTHAN

AM

SWAMINATHANSA

NTHANA

GUL MOHUR 2/8 XII CROSS 

RAJMAHAL VILAS EXTN 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560080

KIRL0000000000035

030

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKSHANTAR

AMKULKARNI SHANTARAM

G NO 181, B/H HOTEL 

MANORANJAN JAULKE, TAL- 

DINDORI, NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422206

KIRL1202000000107

059

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKSHRIPAD

DESHPANDE NA

SHRIPAD SADAN BEHIND BANK OF 

BARODA, PANDHARPUR-413304, 

DIST. SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000060

162

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKSONI OMPRAKSAHSONI

F 6 ASHOK VIHAR BLOCK F 

WAZIRPUR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL1202990004450

366

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKVASANTN

ADKAR NA

BLOCK NO.215, PUNIT 

APARTMENTS, 526,NARAYAN 

PETH,OPP.MODI GANPATI INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059

972

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKVISHNUK

ACHOLE VISHNU

C/O WRT SALES & SERVICE (PVT) 

LTD 7JILLA PARISHAD 

BUILDINGAHMEDABAD-380001 INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000006

254

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKVISHVAN

ATHMULAY VISHVANATH

C/O BELLARPUR INDUST LTD 

CHEMICAL DEPTT BINAGA KARWAR 

(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 581364

KIRL0000000000003

505

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKWAMANK

ULKARNI NA

D-3/002,AMIT HSG SOCIETY, OPP. 

KAMAT HOSPITAL, 

CHINCHWADGAON,PUNE-411033 INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000060

159

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKADASI NA

153 B RAMDALAL SARKAR STREET 

CALCUTTA 6 INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000059

845

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHOKKUMARN

ATVERLALMEHT

A FNATVERLAL

HOUSE NO.8/215 MODHESHWAR 

MAHADEO POLE GOPIPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000045

078

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHUTOSHHEM

ANI FHRAJKUMAR A 505 L B APP RING ROAD SURAT INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000048

442

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHUTOSHPAL FHSONTOSHKR

HPCL FLATS, SECTOR-39 NOIDA 

DIST GAZIABAD (U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201303

KIRL0000000000051

399

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHVINJUGALDA

SMEHTA FHJUGALDAS

92,CHAMPA GULLY OPP.M J 

MARKET KALBADEVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047

423

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



ASHVINIASHOKK

UVALEKAR ASHOKKUVALEKAR

ROOM NO 13 WHITE HOUSE 

NAMDEV PATH NEAR SAMARTH 

NURSING HOME SANTOSHI MATA 

NAGAR GOGRASWADI DOMB 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRLIN300239145582

65

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   250.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHVINKUMARN

ATUBHAIPATEL FHNATUBHAI

A-4, MUKTIDHAM SOCIETY NEAR 

INDUSTRIAL SOCIETY CHHANI 

JAKAT NAKA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000054

275

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHVINKUMARS

HAH FM

B 3/1 GEB COLONY WANAKBORI 

TPS DIST:-KHEDA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388239

KIRL0000000000046

441

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHWANIMALH

OTRA RNMALHOTRA

60/8, OLD RAJINDER NAGAR, NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

KIRLIN300126104138

50

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   605.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHWATHRAOG

URURAODESAI FGURURAO

M/S.MARK & COMPANY YADGIRI 

DIST:-GULBARGA (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000045

396

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHWINBALASU

BRAMANIAM

MBALASUBRAMANI

AM

3E UNSET TERRACE 13 

RAMANATHAN STREET KILPAUK 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

KIRL0000000000033

109

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHWINIJAYAW

ANTJAKHI NA

SMRUTI SUGANDHA 43 GAJANAN 

CO OP HSG SOC STATION ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000060

169

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

ASHWINIKUMAR

PUPADHYE NA

F-C 201, SHREE KRISHNASHRAYA 

CTS-73 A, 73 B 56, KASBA PETH , 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRLIN301098103008

66

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

ASIFABEGUM

LATESHMOHDJANH

OU

3382 BARA HINDU RAO BAGICHI 

ACHHEJI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000035

804

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ASIMYOUSUFME

RCHANT FHYOUSUF

A HELAL BLDG, SHOP NO.4, 

DR.MASCAREHANS ROAD, 

MAZGAON, MUMBAI-400010 INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000048

054

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ASKRAYMONDJA

MESSECURITIESI

NDIA NA

BAND BOX HOUSE (REAR) 2ND 

FLOOR 254 DR ANNIE BESANT 

ROAD WORLI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRLIN300360200184

39

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ASMITACHANDRASMITACHANDR

ASHEKHARCHITA

LE

CHANDRASHEKHAR

VASANTCHITALE 417/1 NARAYAN PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRLIN300450803240

63

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

ASMITASUBHAS

HBAJI NA

C/O MR S P BAJI JMK APARTMENTS 

YELORA PARK AREA INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000060

079

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

ASPIPESIHODIW

ALLA PESIHODIWALLA

266, PATEL BLDG, 1ST FLOOR RAJA 

RAMMOHAN ROY ROAD 

OPP.CENTRAL PLAZA GIRGAUM 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRLIN300360221138

46

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

ASSUDOKOTWA

NI

DHALUMALKOTWA

NIBUS

B 301 SANGLI APARTMENTS 

COPERNICUS MARG COPERNICUS 

MARG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000036

206

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ATMARAMBALAJ

INARKAR NA

NEAR DR. PALS CHAWL KANHAR 

TOLI GONDIA D IST BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000059

851

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ATMARAMDATT

ATRAYAMODI NA

AT HERVAD POST KURUNDWAD 

DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416603

KIRL0000000000059

849

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ATMARAMDEVU

NHAVI NA

AT JAMSANDE BHATWADI POST 

DEVGAD DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416613

KIRL0000000000059

850

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ATMARAMGOVI

NDKANETKAR NA

AT WEWUR POST-PALGHAR DIST-

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 416106

KIRL0000000000059

848

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

ATMARAMKESH

AVOAK NA

1266 SADASHIV PETH LONIVIKE 

DAMLE WADA POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059

961

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ATMARAMKOND

IBADANGE KONDIBA

25 JEDHE NAGAR BIBVE WADI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011

746

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ATMARAMLAXM

ANSHIRODKAR NA

NEAR STATION POST ST BOISAR TAL 

PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401501

KIRL0000000000059

853

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ATMARAMRAGH

OBAPRABHU NA

AJGAONKAR RAVIWAR PETH 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000059

852

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

ATMARAMRAOJI

POWAR RAOJI

AUTO RICKSHAW SOCIETY ATMA 

SHANTI BLDG DHANKAVDI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000000

158

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

ATMARAMSHAM

BHUPAIPANANDI

KAR NA AT POST MARGAO GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000059

857

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

ATMARAMSHAN

TARAMKARKHA

NIS FVASUDEO

UDYAM SAHAKARI SADAN SOCY BL 

NO 4 1ST FL GOKHALE RD (S) 

DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000009

870

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1275.00 13-Apr-2023



ATMARAMSHAN

TARAMKARKHA

NIS FVINAYAK

UDYAM SAHAKARI SADAN SOCY BL 

NO 4 1ST FL GOKHALE RD(S) 

DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000009

871

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2250.00 13-Apr-2023

ATMARAMSOM

APATIL NA

C/O MR V A PATIL SARVAJANIK 

VIDYALAYA ASODE DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425101

KIRL0000000000059

858

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

ATMARAMVASU

DEVNAIK NA BICHOLIM GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000059

854

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              16415.00 13-Apr-2023

ATMARAMVINAY

AKKULKARNI NA URUN ISLAMPUR DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000059

856

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ATMARAMVISH

WANATHRANAD

E NA

ANUBHUTI APTS BLDG NO3 

RADHABAI MHATRERD 

DAHISAR(WEST) P O DAHISAR 

BOMBAY-68 INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000059

992

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ATMARAMVITHA

LSAMANT NA

AT MHAPAN POST KOCHRA VIA 

MALVAN DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000059

855

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ATMARAMSASIT

ARAMSAPAWAR NA 558 GURUWAR PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000059

866

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              13145.00 13-Apr-2023

ATOOLKADAKIA

JAYANTILALKADAKI

ASERVICE

YOGI BHUWAN SARDAR PATEL 

COLONY DAIRY ROAD ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388001

KIRL0000000000038

779

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ATULAPATIL NA

AT & POST:CHAUL, KATKER 

ALI,TAL:ALIBAG, (DIST:RAIGAD) INDIA Maharashtra 402203

KIRL0000000000060

138

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

ATULDATTATRAY

AINDURKAR

DATTATRAYAINDU

RKAR

NEAR PHADKE HOSPITAL VEER 

WAMANRAO CHOWK YAVATMAL 

M S INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRLIN301330196449

24

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

ATULGOVINDSAP

RE NA

1170/1 SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE 

411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000060

057

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ATULHARILALKU

MBHANI HARILAL

533 BHARAT COMPLEX RATANSHI 

NAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL1202000000287

231

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ATULKHULLAR

LATESHSHANTISHA

RUPKHULLAR

FLAT NO 2 R 17 GREATER KAILASH 

PART I NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000040

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

N.RLY MICRO WAVE STATION KIRL0000000000048 Amount for unclaimed and 

ATULKUMAR FHONKAVIRAJ

N.RLY MICRO WAVE STATION 

GOVIND NAGAR, KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208006

KIRL0000000000048

833

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ATULLALJIMARU FHLALJI

BHAGESHWAR BHAWAN SHOP 5 B 

K ROAD MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000050

886

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ATULNBOGHANI

NAVANITLALBOGH

ANIBROKER

402 AVISHKAR TOWER PLOT NO 9 

GULMOHAR ROAD 

CHANDAVARKAR LANE BORIVALI 

(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000037

554

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

ATULPMEHTA FHPRAVIN

416,PAREKH MARKET OPERA 

HOUSE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000047

926

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ATULTANDON

SHAMBHUNATHTA

NDON

H NO 104 SHANGUN VATIKA 

APARTMENTS PRAG NARAIN ROAD 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRLIN300394104342

49

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

AUDINARAYANR

AYALA FHNARASAIAH

JUNIOR LECTURER GOVT JUNIOR 

COLLEGE G.J.C. KAREPALLI DIST: 

KHAMMA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507122

KIRL0000000000049

061

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AUDREYLMASCA

RENHAS

ALWYNMASCAREN

HASH

97 KALINA OLD C S T ROAD 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400029

KIRL0000000000036

242

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

AUTARKRISHANR

AINA FHKRISHAN

C/O.M/S.ABHIJYOT CLINICAL LAB 

CANAL ROAD COPPT J & K BANK 

JAMMU INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180004

KIRL0000000000047

890

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AUTHANIYENGA

R NA

6 ANSARI ROAD VILE PARLE (WEST) 

BOMBAY-56 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000060

033

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AVACHATTERJEE

SHRKCHATTERJEEH

WIFE

M I/187 PAPER TOWN PO 

BHADRAVATI INDIA Karnataka 577302

KIRL0000000000040

297

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

AVABAIBEHRAM

CHENOY NA

"DHUN VILLA" 64 SARDAR PATEL 

ROAD SECUNDERABAD-500003 

(AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000059

969

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

AVINASHBHARA

TGADVE NA

999 NIYOGAN SOCIETY 

''GURUKRUPA'' PHATAK BAG 

COLONY NAVI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRLIN300450801877

07

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

AVINASHDPALEK

AR FHDIWAKAR

14/16 SAHAKAR NAGAR WADALA 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000050

847

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AVINASHMPURU

LEKAR FMOTHIRAM

NO-9,ARUNDEKHAR BHAVAN 

H.F.SOCY ROAD JOGESHWARI(E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000046

614

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

AVINASHSHRIPA

DRAOKSHIRSAG

AR

SHRIPADRAOKSHIR

SAGAR

FLAT NO- 14, NIRMAL RESIDENCY 

ALKAPURI SOC, PAUD ROAD 

KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL1203000000086

780

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AVINASHVYANK

ATESHDESHPAN

DE FVYANKATESH 85 (A) NAVI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

561

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



AVINASHZUMBA

RLOTKE

ZUMBARHARILOTK

E

D-202 SHARADA SAROVAR 

VITHALNAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRLIN300450804001

30

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

AVTARSINGH NAGINDERSINGH

S/O S NAGINDER SINGH G 1662 

(NEW) PATTI MUGLOKE 

BAGHAPURANA TAHSIL MOGA 

FARIDKOT INDIA Punjab 142001

KIRL0000000000020

460

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5510.00 13-Apr-2023

AWANIAJITBAGI NA 1/1 GOPALPUR INDIA Karnataka 580007

KIRL0000000000060

179

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AWANTIKAJANA

RDANKELKAR NA

41 RAILWAY LINES SOLAPUR 

413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060

075

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

AWDHESHNARAI

NTRIPATHI FHNARAIN

VILLAGE ARKHA P O ARKHA 

DISTRICT-RAEBARELI(U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 229404

KIRL0000000000050

342

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

AYODHYAATMA

RAMMAHESHW

ARI NA

DHARMA NIWAS, HINDU 

COLONY,3RD ROAD, 

DADAR,MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

AZIZKAZI

MOHDHUSAINKAZI

RETIRED

B/2 FLAT NO 304 MAPKHAN 

NAGAR MAROL ANDHERI EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000037

067

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

AZIZAJAMALUDD

INSURVE NA

AT & POST-SHIV (BK) TAL-KHED 

DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000059

941

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BAASHRAF FBACKERA

AYYALIL HOUSE, SIMONS 

COMPOUND H M T JUNCTION 

KALAMASSERY (KERALA) INDIA Kerala 683104

KIRL0000000000052

323

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

BANANJUNDAS

WAMY F

NO 1354 25TH MAIN ROAD 

BANASHANKARI II STAGE OPPISITE 

PARK BANGALORE 70 INDIA Karnataka 560070

KIRL0000000000031

170

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   765.00 13-Apr-2023

BAVATHSALA NA

48/1 D V G ROAD 00 

BASAVANAGUDI 00 BANGALORE 00 INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000060

516

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

BAVENKATADRI BANANTHARAO

110-B MEHBOOB NAGAR HUBLI ( 

KARNATAKA STATE ) INDIA Karnataka 580022

KIRL0000000000010

720

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

BBHAVANI SHSAMBAMURTHY

100 ANANTHA NAGAR MANIPAL 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 576119

KIRL0000000000039

913

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

306 JYOT BUILDING ONGC COLONY KIRL0000000000050 Amount for unclaimed and 

BCGARIYA FHBALWANT

306 JYOT BUILDING ONGC COLONY 

MAKARPURA ROAD BARODA (GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 390009

KIRL0000000000050

230

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BCNAGARAJ CHIKKAIAH

NO 2628/79 6TH A MAIN ROAD R P 

C LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRL0000000000033

696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BDSINGHALRAH

UL GSSARRAY

408, TULSI APARTMENT SRINAGAR 

COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500073

KIRL0000000000041

258

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

BERAJENDRAN MBALAKRISHNAN 3/46-C CONVENT ROAD INDIA Tamil Nadu 636016

KIRL0000000000059

635

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BGOPALAKRISHN

ABALIGA NA

S/O B D V BALIGA SCHOOL LANE 

BANTWAL INDIA Karnataka 574211

KIRL0000000000060

524

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

BHJATKAR NA

PRESIDENT OF NARINGI SWASTIK 

MANDAL BR YEOTMAL AT PO YEOT INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000060

337

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

BHVISHWANATH FHHANUMAIAH

17, 1ST MAIN ROAD 

VIJAYARANGAM LAYOUT 

BASAVANAGUDI, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000051

139

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BINDARRAJ FHBHAWARLALJI

MAHAVEER TRADING CO B H ROAD 

BHADRAVATHI DIST. SHIMOGA INDIA Karnataka 577301

KIRL0000000000051

092

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BKGLAKSHMANA

SETTY BKSGOPALKRISHNA

LAXMAN & CO ENGRS SRI NIVAS P J 

EXTN PIN CODE NO 18 DAVANGERE-

4 INDIA Karnataka 577002

KIRL0000000000002

765

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2435.00 13-Apr-2023

BKSHIVPRASAD

FHKODADAMRAMI

YA

C./O HONESTY CUT PEICE STORES 

B.B. ROAD POST CHICKBALLPUR INDIA Karnataka 562101

KIRL0000000000051

022

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BKAMALAKERRA

O FHBVENKATA

B-38, KAKATEEYA APPTS 86-I P. 

EXTENSION PATPAR GANJ DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000051

416

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BKEJRIWAL NA

FMC,FORTUNA A-7&A-8,4TH 

FLOOR, 234/3A,A.J.C.BODE ROAD, INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000060

421

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

BKOUSALYA FHBANGARU

C/O G BANGARU 43/21-C,STATE 

BANK OF OFFICERS II COLONY,BY 

PASS ROAD MADURAI,TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 625010

KIRL0000000000050

500

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BMDONGARWA

R RLYSERVICE

SOMESHWAR BUILDING FLAT 607 

PLOT NO.5 NEAR PANJAB AND 

MARASHTRA BANK SECTOR 8 NAVI 

MUMBAI AIROIL S. O THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400708

KIRL0000000000038

199

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023



BMSHANTHAKU

MARI

FHTVULAGANATHA

N

W/O DR.T V ULAGANATHAN, 

M.D.D.C.H., 'KEERTHI ILLAM',21/19-

J-3,BHARATHI PURAM LANE NO.3, 

DHARMAPURI TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 636701

KIRL0000000000050

498

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BNRAMAKRISHN

A GEOLOGIST

F-32 A DDA FLATS MUNIRKA NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000035

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

BPKESHAVPAI NA

ISHWAR BHUVAN,FLAT NO.4, 

LIBERTY GARDEN X ROAD NO.2, 

MALAD(W)BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000060

536

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

BPRATNAWAL NA

1526 SUDAMA NAGAR INDORE 

(MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000041

216

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

BRSINGH

BHOOPSINGHSERVI

CE

FLAT NO 276 BHARAT PETROLEIUM 

STAFF COLONY VASINAKA 

CHEMBUR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400074

KIRL0000000000038

195

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BRAGHUNATHA

N KSBIYER

7/8-I FLOOR 12TH MAIN ROAD II 

BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000008

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

BRAMASWAMY NA

C/O SHRI H R J IYENGAR 1ST MAIN 

ROAD V V MOHALLA MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000002

386

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

BRANGARAJ

YBALASUBRAMANI

ANSERVICE

D 132 C HIG FLATS RAJAMANNAR 

SALAI K K NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000036

616

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BSMUNDHRA FHLN

C/O SHREE GANESH READY MADE 

STORE 14 MAMULPET, 1ST CROSS, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000048

239

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BSSHOBHA

FHCVSEETHARAMA

IH

NO 98 4TH MAIN 7TH CROSS 

A.P.M.C.YARD YESHWANTPUR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560022

KIRL0000000000051

050

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BSAILEELA

SHBSRMOHANARA

OHOUSEWIF 10-2-4 SAMBASIVAPET GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000040

515

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ROYAPPATHAMBU OLD NO 10 NEW NO 4 BHARATHIAR KIRL1203600001414 Amount for unclaimed and 

BSANJAYKUMAR

ROYAPPATHAMBU

SAMY

OLD NO 10 NEW NO 4 BHARATHIAR 

ST GANDHI NAGAR AVADI CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600054

KIRL1203600001414

977

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

BSHARMILA MBHAWARLAL

A-4 GARDEN APARTMENTS 68 

PURUSAWALKAM HIGH ROAD 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600007

KIRL0000000000028

044

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2810.00 13-Apr-2023

BSURESH

HANUMANTHABHA

T

C/O SHIVARAO DUBEER & CO 

117/8 K R ROAD DAVANGERE INDIA Karnataka 577001

KIRL0000000000025

432

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

BTNIRMALARAJ FHTHYAGARAJA

BALAJI MEDICAL STORES, B.B. 

ROAD, CHICKBALLAPUR INDIA Karnataka 562101

KIRL0000000000051

223

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BUSHA MBHAWARLAL

A-4 GARDEN APARTMENTS 68 

PURUSAWALKAM HIGH ROAD 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600007

KIRL0000000000028

043

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5625.00 13-Apr-2023

BVGURURAJ FHSRINIVASA

NO.20 RMS COLONY RMV EXTN II 

STAGE BANGALORE 2 INDIA Karnataka 560094

KIRL0000000000051

194

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BVIMALBOHARA FHBHAWARLAL

144/J N.S.C. BOSE ROAD DAVAY 

COMPLEX SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

206

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABAJIVINAYAKP

ATIL NA

AT POST PAT VIA KUDAL DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000060

255

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABAMIYAABBA

SSUTAR NA

381 SOMWAR PETH KARAD DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060

379

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3570.00 13-Apr-2023

BABAMIYAIBRAH

IMPARDESHI NA AT POST MANGAON DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402104

KIRL0000000000060

396

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABANDAMODA

RKAREKAR NA

TILAK ROAD H NO 67 W NO 4 

ICHALKARANJI DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060

374

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

BABANHARIBHA

UROKDE HARIBHAU 156 GHORPADI GAON POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000006

670

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   485.00 13-Apr-2023

BABANHERAMB

GURAV HERAMB

240 KASBA PETH DERE WADA 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000002

934

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

BABANJAGANNA

THCHOUTRE NA

AT POST-KOKARUD TAL-SHIRALA 

(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415405

KIRL0000000000060

468

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

BABANRAOVITH

OBACHAVAN VITHOBA 101 GURUWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000

786

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7685.00 13-Apr-2023

BABASAHEBDMA

NE NA

BEHIND SCIENCE COLLEGE, 

KHUMRWADA, 

RAMANANDNAGAR, 416309 INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060

360

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

BABASAHEBGAN

PATRAOVARUDE NA 276 GANESH PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000010

923

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

BABASAHEBKALL

APPAGARE KALLAPPA JAYASINGPUR DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416101

KIRL0000000000001

309

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023



BABASAHEBKON

DOSAHEBJAHAGI

RDAR FKONDOSAHEB

311/C, KAILASH APTS. BELLASIS 

ROAD, OP. S.T.DEPOT MUMBAI 

CENTRAL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000045

467

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

BABASAHEBMO

HAMMEDSAHEB

ATTAR

MEHAMMEDSAHE

B

AT POST HUKERI DIST BELGAUM 

MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 591309

KIRL0000000000003

020

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

BABASAHEBTAT

OBAPHALKE NA

AT PHALKEVADI, 

P.O.PHOKARNI,TAL.VALWA, 

DIST.SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000060

355

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

BABASAHIBKALG

ONDAPATIL FKALGONDA 98 MURARJI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045

491

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

BABITARATHI FHSANTOSH

73,SHIVPRASAD,3RD FLOOR 2ND 

CAVEL X LANE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053

484

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABITHABAI MSURESHKUMAR

97 TANNERY ROAD BSA ROAD 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRLIN300610104758

95

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

BABLIBAISHANTI

LAL FHSHANTILAL 130 AUDIAPPA STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

014

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABOOLALAGAR

WAL

LATERAMKISHANA

GARWAL 48/163, GENERAL GANJ KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRLIN301557218315

51

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

BABUABAJADHA

V NA

AT SANDAGEWADI POST 

PALUS8DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060

419

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABUATMARAM

HALDANKAR NA

AT POST-VENGURLA DIST-

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000060

256

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABUBHAGWAN

TPATURKAR FBHAGWANT

C/O RAMESH STORES BRASSWARE 

MERCHANTS GANDHI PARK 

PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431401

KIRL0000000000045

081

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BabuGaneshR NA

NO - 438 G V RESIDENCY 

SOWRIPALAYAM POST 

COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641028

KIRLIN300597101873

74

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABULAL

SANWALPRASADA

GRAW

C/O B LAL SR MINING ENGINEER AT 

KHARKHAREE COLLIERY P O 

MAHESHPUR DIST DHANBAD 

BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035

179

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

BABURAMAJIMA AT CHIPLUNBUNDER POST KIRL0000000000060 Amount for unclaimed and BABURAMAJIMA

RVADI NA

AT CHIPLUNBUNDER POST 

CHIPLUN DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000060

341

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABURAMBHAU

SHETSAKHARE NA GURUWAR PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060

258

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABURAMJIBHO

SALE NA AVACHIT PIR KHARI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060

518

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABUSADUMAN

E NA

MAMLATDAR OFFICE PURANDAR 

AT POST SASWAD DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000060

259

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABUBHAIPRANJ

IVANDASPATEL NA AT POST VAPI DIST BULSAR INDIA Maharashtra 422215

KIRL0000000000060

410

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABULALBJAIN JBHURCHAND

ASHOK FANCY STORES MAIN 

BAZAR HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000027

662

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

BABULALBHAND

ARI NA

BHAIRAV TEXTILES K-2289,SURAT 

TEXTILE MARKETS RING ROAD 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000040

998

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BABULALLADHM

ALJIJAIN

LADHMALJIMAVAJI

JAIN

62 HIRABHAI TRUST BUILDING 3RD 

FLOOR C P TANK ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRLIN300271101548

53

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABULALNAGIN

DASSHAH NA

96-97 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 

MOTI BLDG ROOM NO-62 POONA-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

464

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABULALSAKERL

ALDHARIA SAKERLAL

NIRMAL MAHAL BLOCK NO 10 2ND 

FLOOR BOMANJI PETIT ROAD 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000001

433

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7200.00 13-Apr-2023

BABURAOAPPAN

NASANKESHWAR

E NA

SHRI VARDHMAN PRESS NIPANI 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000060

260

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABURAOBHASK

ARPATIL FHBHASKAR

2/15 MAHARAJA SECTOR 3 VASHI 

NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400703

KIRL0000000000048

023

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABURAODATTA

TRAYKADEKAR NA

1024 SADASHIV PETH APTE WADA 

PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

498

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

BABURAODIGAM

BARKASAR NA DAHIVADI DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000060

377

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

BABURAOGANPA

TRAOSHEVALE NA

BUNGALOW NO 8 3 KHADKI BAZAR 

RECREATION CLUB RD KIRKEE 

POONA 3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000060

261

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

BABURAOKONDI

BASHINGATE NA

AT SAVANTPUR POST PALUS DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060

366

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023



BABURAOKRISH

NAJIKULGOD NA

VASANT DHAM A/4 SAHYADRI 

NAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060

452

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABURAONILKA

NTHWALKE NA AT DHUREL MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000060

262

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

BABURAOPAND

URANGPISE PANDURANG 1322 SHIWAJI NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000006

672

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

BABURAORAMC

HANDRAKULKAR

NI NA

BLOCK NO 2 PROFESSORS 

QUARTERS UNIVERSIT Y OF POONA 

POONA 7 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000060

429

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABURAORAYAP

PASAYANAKAR NA

AT POST BHAVANINAGAR TAL 

WALVA DIST SANGLI 415302 INDIA Maharashtra 415302

KIRL0000000000060

514

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABURAOSHANK

ARDHURI NA

90 WARADKAR S CHAWL 

SWADESHI MILLS RD 

CHUNABHATTI SION BOMBAY-400 

022 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000060

367

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

BABURAOTAYAP

PAKAMBALE NA 183 E YASHAWANTNAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060

457

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABURAOVASUD

EOBARVE NA

CHAVAN BUNGALOW 560/59 

SOUTH SADAR BAZAR SHOLAPUR-3 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060

445

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BABUSINGMATA

DINVARMA NA AT POST MURTIZAPUR DIST AKOLA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000060

263

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

BABUSINGHNAW

ALSINGHSISODIA NAWALSINGH

GOVERNMENT HIGHER 

SECONDARY SCHOOL PANDHANA ( 

M P ) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000010

667

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

BACHARBHAIHIR

ABHAIPATEL

SHHIRABHAIPATEL

BUSINESS

SHERI NO 12 JUNALAXMIPURA 

PALAMPURA B K NORTH GUJ INDIA Gujarat 385002

KIRL0000000000040

771

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BADAMIKRISHNA

SWAMYRAO NA

FLAT 413 1ST FLR BL 4 RANKA PARK 

4 5 6 LALBAGH RD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000001

494

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   410.00 13-Apr-2023

BADRIVISHALGU

PTA LATESHGSGUPTA

B-86 NTPC TOWNSHIP SETOR-33 

NOIDA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

KIRLIN301557210811

66

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

BADRINARAYAN CLOTH BAZAR AT POST JALNA KIRL0000000000060 Amount for unclaimed and BADRINARAYAN

BALBHADRA NA

CLOTH BAZAR AT POST JALNA 

AURANGABAD DIST INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060

228

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5700.00 13-Apr-2023

BAHINABAIGANP

ATRAOSHEVALK

AR NA

C/O MR V T SHEVALKAR 

SUDAMPURI WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000060

231

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BAHIRJINANASA

HEBPATIL NA

AT & POST-KAMERI (TAL-WALVA) 

DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415403

KIRL0000000000060

426

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BAJAJYOGENDRA

VILAS BAJAJVILAS

4075 1 A 1 MAHAVEER NAGAR 

PANDHARPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRLIN300239117158

57

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

BAJARANGLALLS

HARMA FHCHUNILALL

SHARMA KUNJ BOMPAS-TOWN, PO 

DEV-SANGHA BAIDYANATH-

DEOGHAR S.P.BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814114

KIRL0000000000047

693

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BAJIBHAWANIM

AHAR NA AT POST KADEPUR DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415305

KIRL0000000000060

244

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BAJIRAONARAYA

NDESHPANDE FNARAYAN V.P.ROAD BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000045

320

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

BAJRANGDHOND

IBAKANGALE NA

AT POST-KHANDALI VIA UCHASTI 

TALUKA-MOHOL DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413213

KIRL0000000000060

227

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

BAJRANGLALJAT FHMOHANRAM

RATHI & COMPANY H-5 ROAD 

P.O.MOKOK CHUNG NAGALAND INDIA Nagaland 798601

KIRL0000000000049

949

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BAKREACHINTYA

ANANT NA

FLAT NO 1 ASHOKA CLASSIC LANE 

NO 1 DNYANESH PARK KRISHNA 

CHOWK NAVI SANGAVI INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000060

556

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BAKULSANGHVI RASIKLAL

D/502,ASAVRI, SATELITE CROSS 

ROAD, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000041

257

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

BALCHANDBAID

LATESHAMARCHAN

D

C/O N M BAID 20 NETAJI SUBHAS 

ROAD 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035

192

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALCHANDBAID

LATESHAMARCHAN

D

C/O N M BAID P 343 C I T ROAD 

SCHEME NO VI M PHOOL BAGAN 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000035

198

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHANKU

MAR

LATESHPRABHUDA

YALBUSINESS

C/O C B BHATIA H NO 342/29 CIVIL 

LINES ROORKEE U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247667

KIRL0000000000040

888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALRAMCHAND

RAGORE NA

6 "KAUSTUBHA" (A) GORE BLDG 

1443 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

446

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALAMANAPPAS

HERE NA

AT POST KARI TAL KARMALA DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060

285

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



BALANARAYANK

HATAVKARSHIM

PI NA AT POST PUSESAVALI SATARA DT INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000060

284

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALABAIPANDUR

ANGKADAM NA

42,BOMBAY-POONA ROAD, BHORI 

CHAWL,KHADKI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000060

534

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALABENJSHAH FHJASHWANTHLAL

508/208, ARTHER ROAD NEW 

GANJAWALA BLDG., 2ND FLOOR 

ROOM NO.23-B, TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052

926

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALABHAOODA

MODARRAJESW

AR NA

PADGILWAR CHAMBERS 76 

CENTRAL AVENUE NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000060

381

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

BALAICHANDRAR

AY GOPALCHRAY

P-67 MANIKTALA CIT ROAD 

SCHEME 7M INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000059

076

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

BALAJIBAHIRJIYA

DAV NA

AT KASABE TARGAON POST 

TARGAWN TAL KOREGAON DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000060

287

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

BALAJIMAGHAM

FHMVENKATESWA

RULU 1/188 GANDHI CHOWK NANDYAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518501

KIRL0000000000048

361

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALAJINAGOJIKA

SAR NA

AT WANWARLA POST PUSAD DIST 

YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445204

KIRL0000000000060

286

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALAJIRANGNAT

HKULKARNI RANGNATH 1350 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011

620

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1910.00 13-Apr-2023

BALAJISITARAMS

APKAL NA BHUSARI GATE ROAD AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000060

288

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

BALAKRISHNAM

ARUTIRAOJADHA

V FMARUTIRAO 127,BHAWANI PETH GULALI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000046

951

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALANNALALOO

BATTALOO NA

503/3 OLD BAZAR NEAR SHRIRAM 

MANDIR KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000001

171

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

BALAPPAVIRAPP

C/O MYSORE KIRLOSKAR 

LTD.BRANCH FACTORY AT-SATTUR KIRL0000000000060 Amount for unclaimed and BALAPPAVIRAPP

APANDIT NA

LTD.BRANCH FACTORY AT-SATTUR 

P.O.NAVALUR.- DIST DHARWAR. INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000060

401

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

BALARAMBHASK

ARPAREKAR NA

19 KSHAMA STATE BANK STAFF 

COLONY NAUPADA THANA 400602 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060

418

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

BALARAMNARAY

ANPATIL NA

NARAYAN BHUVAN VASVA ROAD 

ANDHERI BOMBAY-69 A S INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000060

289

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALASAHEBBHA

USAHEBBHOSAL

E FBHAUSAHEB

C/O.MR.V.N.JOSHI 768/3 

P.Y.C.COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000046

017

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

BALASAHEBDAG

ADUKUMTHEKA

R NA

KEDGAON TAL-DHOND (DIST-

POONA) INDIA Maharashtra 412203

KIRL0000000000060

447

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALASAHEBSHA

NKARMALI

SHANKARMAHADE

VMALI

SNEHSAKSHI, GANESH COLONY 

DATTA MAL, TASGAON TAL - 

TASGAON, DIST - SANGLI TASGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL1202890000273

081

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALASATHYANA

RAYANANK

SUBRAMANIKRISH

NAMOORTHY

C O OYEZ FASHION NO 25 AZAD 

STREET KADHAR PET TIRUPUR 

TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641601

KIRLIN300214116347

20

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

BALBIRARORA FHSHSARDARILAL

SHOP NO.4 BATTERY LANE RAJPUR 

ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110054

KIRL0000000000051

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALBIRCHANDSH

ARMA

SHIVPRASADSHAR

MA

H NO 9340 IST FLOOR HOSHIAR 

SINGH MARG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

KIRL0000000000035

797

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BALBIRSINGH

SBIHARASINGHSER

V

H NO 44 CO OP BANK STREET G T 

ROAD CIVIL LINES MOGA INDIA Punjab 142001

KIRL0000000000036

472

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BALBIRSINGH FH

W.B.88 PIR BODNLAN BAZAR 

JALANDHAR CITY INDIA Punjab 144001

KIRL0000000000054

658

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

BALCHANDERBK

ELKAR BHASKAR

ASHA GEET APARTMENTS, FLAT NO 

5, 2ND FLR PRASHANT NAGAR, 

NAUPADA, THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000033

139

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4800.00 13-Apr-2023

BALDEVSINGHCH

ADHA NA

18/2 MILITARY SQUARE LANE 

YASHWANT CHAMBERS FORT 

BOMBAY-400 001 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000060

417

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

BALIRAMDHANA

JIZAMBARE NA

693 NARAYAN PETH POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

450

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALIRAMGANPA

TBHUT NA

C/O THE U C BANK LTD PRAYAG 

SADAN SITABULDI NAGPUR-1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000060

243

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKISANDASGA

NAPATDAS NA

BELMANDALIKAR DESHMUKH 

WADA SABNIS PLOT AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000060

264

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



BALKISANDASGO

KULDASGANDHI FGOKULDAS

AT & POST KARMALA DIST:-

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000044

943

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKISANDASM

AGANDASDEVI FMAGANDAS

GUJAR GALLI KARMALA DIST:-

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000045

035

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHAGOPA

LSOHONI NA

BAJRIA ROAD CIRCLE 18 B SOHONI 

S WADA NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000060

268

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNDATT

ATRAYAKULKAR

NI NA

BHAIROBA GALLI,NEAR UTTARA 

LAXMI TEMPLE 318,SOMWAR 

PETH, KARAD 415 110 INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060

511

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAAM

BADASPATURKA

R NA 209 KASABA PETH POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000060

448

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNABHI

KAJIGOKHALE NA

661 SADASHIV PETH MARATHE S 

WADA BHIKARDAS MARUTI RD 

POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

275

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNADAT

TATRAAYARGOL

E NA

NEAR PATIL HAUD BRAHMANPURI 

MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060

340

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNADAT

TATRAYATASKAR NA

"ROOPSHRI" BLDG NO-6 TALAV 

PALI DR MOOSE RD THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060

382

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              17935.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAGAN

ESHBAPAT NA

C/O MR S G BHOGLE CHIEF CON OF 

FOREST 12 QUEENS ROAD POONA 

1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000060

390

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9120.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAGAN

ESHDESHPANDE NA

C O VATEGAONKAR ESQ NEAR NEW 

MURLIDHAR TEMPLE SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060

267

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAGAN

ESHJOSHI NA

1460 SADASHIV PETH LAGU WADA 

NEAR S P COLLEGE POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

460

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAGAN MAHADWAR ROAD D N DRAVID S KIRL0000000000060 Amount for unclaimed and BALKRISHNAGAN

GADHARSANT NA

MAHADWAR ROAD D N DRAVID S 

HOUSE NO-94 KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060

271

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAGOV

ARDHANDOSHI NA

C/O VIJAYA AGRICULTURAL & 

AUTOMOBILES OPP-S T STAND 

POONA BANGALORE RD SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060

435

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAGOV

INDANDHARE NA

AT POST KALEDHON TAL 

KHANAPUR DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000060

269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAGOV

INDKAMANE NA

MITHARI WADA 31 BUDHWAR 

PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

270

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAGOV

INDKULKARNI NA

AT POST-PALUS TAL-TASGAON DIST-

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060

408

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAGOV

INDKULKARNI NA

AT POST-PALUS TAL-TASGAON DIST-

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060

407

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAGOV

INDKULKARNI NA

AT POST-PALUS TAL TASGAON DIST-

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060

406

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAGOV

INDKULKARNI NA

AT POST-PALUS TAL-TASGAON 

(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060

356

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAGUR

URAOKALMADI FGURURAO NEAR TAS BAVADI BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000044

957

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAHAR

IKELKAR NA

AT POST-MALGUND DIST-

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415615

KIRL0000000000060

282

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAHAR

IKHATAV NA RAVIWAR PETH BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000060

283

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAKES

HAVJOSHI NA

NEAR POST OFFICE KARJAT DIST 

RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000060

393

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAMO

ROPATILRUIKAR NA

ANNA BHIDE WADA GAONBHAG 

ICHALKARANJI DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060

466

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAPAN

DURANGJOSHI NA

C O MESSRS PANDHARINATH AND 

CO DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060

273

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAPAN

DURANGSUTAR NA

KUNDAL 416 309 TAL-TASGAON 

DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060

479

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



BALKRISHNAPUR

USHOTTAMKULK

ARNI NA

AT POST MALKAPUR DIST 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000060

274

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNARPA

THAK RSPATHAK

NEW MAHADWAR ROAD ATHARVA 

DESHPANDE LANE KARVEER 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRLIN300239121492

04

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNARAG

HUNATHBHILAV

ADIKAR NA

PARIJAT COLONY,AZADNAGAR 

SURVEY NO.86/2A/2B.KOTHRUD, 

PUNE-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060

517

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNARAG

HUNATHPANSHI

KAR NA AT POST PERUNUM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000060

276

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNARAG

HUNATHPATILVA

NI NA

SWAMI NARAYAN MANDIR 

SILAMPURA AT POST BURHANPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450331

KIRL0000000000060

277

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNARA

MCHANDRAKUM

BHOJKAR NA

SUTAR CHAWL NEAR BAL AUTO 

WORKS BEHIND S T STAND INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060

395

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNARA

MCHANDRAPALE

KAR RAMCHANDRA

375, GURUKRUPA SOMWAR PETH 

KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL1201060000824

036

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2960.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNARA

MCHANDRAPALE

KAR NA

375 SHREEGURUKRUPA SOMWAR 

PETH, KARAD 415 110 INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNARA

MCHANDRAPAT

HAK NA

NEAR NEW GIRLA SCHOOL, 

RAMANANDNAGAR, 

KIRLOSKARVADI-416308 INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060

478

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNARA

MCHANDRASHRI

KHANDE RAMCHANDRA

501 RASTA PETH RASTE WADA 

"ASHWINI"FLAT NO.5 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000045

090

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNARA

MCHANDRASHRI

KHANDE FHRAMCHANDRA

501,RASTA PETH RASTEWADA 

"ASHWINI", FLAT NO.5 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000046

983

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023KHANDE FHRAMCHANDRA "ASHWINI", FLAT NO.5 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011 983 unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNARA

MKRISHNAPHAD

AKE NA

C/O MR N V JOSHI 437 D WARD 

GANGAVESH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060

436

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNASNA

IKMANWATKAR NA

A K PANCHYAT SAMITI JAFRABAD 

DIST-AURANGABAD ( M S ) INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060

358

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNASHA

NKARCHAVAN NA

AT/POST RAMANANDNAGAR TAL 

PALUS DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060

555

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNASHA

NKARDHAKRAS NA

AHMED SAILOR BLDG 3 R 25 

NAYAGAON DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNASHA

NKARGHARPURE NA 178 BALIRAM PETH JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000060

394

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNASHA

NKARNAVANGUL NA

C O MR J V VAIDYA AT POST 

SHIRALA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000060

336

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNASITA

RAMGADNIS NA 581 3 SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

280

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNASITA

RAMTENGSHEY NA

TENGSHEY WADA NEAR 

GANESHMANDIR JHANSI U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284001

KIRL0000000000060

281

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNASO

MANAKANGUTK

AR SMNANA 34/4 ERANDAWANA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003

802

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4685.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNATUK

ARAMKOLHAPU

RE NA

473 BHAU NAIK BOL GANGAVES 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060

272

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAVIN

AYAKDESHMUKH NA 359 2 NARAYAN PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

278

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAVIS

HNUNIPANKAR NA

DATTATRAYA BLDG MISAL WADA 

LANJIPURA AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060

279

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAVIS

HWANATHKAUL

WAR NA

1747 NEAR VITHOBA TEMPLE 

PANDHARPUR (DIST-SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000060

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKRISHNAVIT

HALJOSHI NA

AT & POST SALSHINGE TAL 

KHANAPUR DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000060

364

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   680.00 13-Apr-2023



BALKRISHNAYAS

HWANTGOSAVI NA

H NO 1 1942 YASHWANT NAVI 

BHEHDIPADA ASHOK KAMBLE 

CHAWL AMBERNATH INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000060

557

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALKUGYANUSU

RYAVANSHI NA

1602 RAVIWAR PETH NHAVI LANE 

AT POST WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060

266

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

BALRAMBHARW

ANI FHTHAKURDAS

A1/11 GAUTAM CENTRE KOPRI 

THANE (E) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000053

108

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

BALUBABANKAL

WAT NA

RANGE HILL CHAWL NO-155/13 R 

TYPE KIRKEE POONA-3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000060

291

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALUMAHADUB

ELVADKAR NA AT POST PALUS DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060

290

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALVANTABAJIT

ARTE NA

PETH GALLI NO 6 CITY SURVEY NO 

2087 AT POST DHULIA DIST 

JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060

233

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALVANTANANT

KULKARNI NA

C/O ABHAY KULKARNI 402 M-

BUILDING RAMYANAGRI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000060

544

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

BALVANTAPPAJI

DHUME NA

AT POST UTTUR VIA GADHINGLAJ 

DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000060

232

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALVANTBABUR

AOPATIL NA

AT POST KHED TAL WALWA DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000060

344

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

BALVANTBHASK

ARDESHPANDE NA 49 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

342

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

BALVANTGOPAL

MANTRI NA

AT POST VITA TAL KHANAPUR DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000060

234

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALVANTGOVIN

DKAMAT NA

PLEADER AT POST SASWAD TAL 

PURANDHAR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000060

235

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              29865.00 13-Apr-2023

BALVANTKASHIN

ATHBHANDARE NA 250 HINDWADI BELGAUM-560011 INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000060

472

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALVANTNARAY

ANJOSHI NA

100SHUKRAWAR PETH PHATAK 

WADA BHAU MAHARAJ BOL 

POONA 2 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000060

236

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023ANJOSHI NA POONA 2 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000 236 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALVANTPANDU

RANGPARASNIS NA

19,KASHINATH COOP HSG SOCITY 

LTD GHANTALI THANE (W) 400602 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060

526

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

BALVANTSOLBA

NNAKORA NA

NEW BAZAR BAGALKOT DIST 

BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000060

343

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALVANTRAIDES

AI

AMBELALKDESAIRE

TD

PLOT 39 SECTOR 19 GANDHI 

NAGAR GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 382019

KIRL0000000000038

373

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALVANTSINHJIB

HAIJADAV

JIBHAIJADAVFARM

ER

TO AKRU TA DHANDHUKA DISTT 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382250

KIRL0000000000038

377

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALWANTGODB

OLEHUF VINAYAK

SHRI DATTA NIVAS 627 SADASHIV 

PETH PHADTARE CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRLIN300450803194

16

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1900.00 13-Apr-2023

BALWANTLAXM

ANSHINDE NA 1114 BUDHWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

398

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

BALWANTLAXM

ANSHINDE LAXMAN

1114 BUDHWAR PETH NEW 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000001

684

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              16800.00 13-Apr-2023

BALWANTNARAY

ANMASUREKAR NA

INDIAN MILITARY HOSPITAL 

GHORPURI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060

237

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

BALWANTNARAY

ANMULIK NA

3477 SAMDEV GALLI KHADE BAZAR 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000060

238

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALWANTPAND

URANGGOTHOS

KAR PANDURANG

ASHIRVAD 34 SHIVAJI PARK DR M B 

RAUT RD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000007

867

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

BALWANTPAND

URANGVATVE NA AT POST JAMKHANDI DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000060

239

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

BALWANTRAMB

HAUJADHAV NA

31 SHUKRAWAR PETH BEHIND 

TULSHI BAGH KIRANA SHOP 

POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

240

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALWANTRAMC

HANDRAPATHAK NA

PIMPALGAON HARESHWAR TAL 

PACHORA DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 443403

KIRL0000000000060

373

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALWANTSINGH

GAMBHIR DAYALCHANDRETD I/113 SADAR BAZAR DELHI CANTT INDIA Delhi 110010

KIRL0000000000035

828

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BALWANTVASUD

EVKHATKUL NA

BPT BLOCK NO 3 52 ANTAP VILLAGE 

WADALA BOMBAY 31 INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000060

242

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALWANTWAMA

NRANADE NA

AT MOBHAR P O VIR VIA MAKHJAN 

DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415608

KIRL0000000000060

241

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



BALWANTRAIBHI

KHUBHAIDESAI NA

MEGHDOOT BLDG B BLOCK NO 39 

3RD FLOOR SAHAR ROAD 

KOLDONGRI ANDHERI E BOMBAY 

69 INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000060

416

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BALWANTSINGH

JAGANSINGHKAT

HURIYA

JAGANSINGHJEEVA

NMALKATHURIYA

GONDHAVANI ROAD SHRIRAMPUR 

DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRLIN301774108113

87

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   250.00 13-Apr-2023

BAMLINGAPPAC

HANAPPA NA MAINDARGI NEW BAZAR BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000060

229

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BANASHREEMAI

TY SRMAITY

FLAT-8, 93 CANAL STREET, 

SREEBHUMI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700048

KIRL0000000000034

214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

BANDANAJANA

SRIANILKUMARJAN

A

AT-JAGACHA, P.O.-G.I.P. COLONY 

P.S.-JAGACHA DIST-HOWRAH W.B. INDIA West Bengal 711112

KIRLIN302951200006

88

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

BANDITASATPAT

HY

DEVIPRASADSATPA

THYHOUSEWI

FLAT 1003 B WING AMALFI RAHEJA 

GARDEN L B S MARG THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000036

595

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BANDOHARIPET

HKAR NA URUN ISLAMPUR DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000060

296

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BANDOPANTJAY

ARAMHAZARE FJAYARAM

JAIRAM GENERAL STORES 

MANGALWEDHA DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413305

KIRL0000000000045

401

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

BANDOPANTNAR

ASINHAPUROHIT NA

1813 "B" WARD MANGALWAR 

PETH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060

453

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BANDUAMRITJIK

ANSEPATIL NA

BASIC SUPERVISOR PAROLA DIST 

JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425111

KIRL0000000000060

294

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BANDUGANESH

NAIK NA

KAJGAON PET BHADGAON DIST 

JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425101

KIRL0000000000060

295

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BANDUKRISHNAJ

EESHINDE KRISHNAJEE TALIKOT DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586214

KIRL0000000000000

508

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BANGALORERUD

RAPPASIVASHAN

KAR NA

VIJAYA CLINIC AND X RAY 

DAVANGERE MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000001

588

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   860.00 13-Apr-2023KAR NA DAVANGERE MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601 588 unpaid dividend                   860.00 13-Apr-2023

BANKOFAMERIC

ANTSA BANK

EXPRESS TOWERS NARIMAN POINT 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000034

428

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

BANKOFBARODA NA

BARODA HOUSE 24 CAWASIEE 

PATEL STREET FORT BOMBAY 

400023 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000060

397

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

BANKOFBARODA NA

BARODA HOUSE 42 CAWASJI PATEL 

STREET FORT BOMBAY 400023 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000060

399

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

BANKOFBARODA BANK

SECURITIES DEPT PB 225A 

JEEJEEBHOY TOWER DALAL STREET 

FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000002

684

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11135.00 13-Apr-2023

BANKOFINDIA NA

70-80,MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, 

FORT, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000060

539

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   605.00 13-Apr-2023

BANKATBHAGW

ATSHARMA BHAGWAT

MUKUND NAGAR COLONY PLOT NO 

173 MEGDOOT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000042

935

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

BANSILALGIRDH

ARILAL GIRDHARILAL

CLOTH MERCHANTS 322 

BUDHWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000

422

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   675.00 13-Apr-2023

BANSILALPANNA

LALRANKA PANNALAL CHINCHWAD DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000000

314

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

BANSILALRAMCH

ANDRABHAGAT

RAMCHANDRADNY

ANDEVBHAGAT

A 29 SATYAPURAM SOCIETY 

BHEKRAINAGAR PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 412308

KIRLIN300214120781

95

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   745.00 13-Apr-2023

BANWARILALRAJ

GARIA

LATEHANUMANPR

ASADRAJGARIA

214, CHITTARANJAN AVENUE 1ST 

FLOOR NEAR GIRISH PARK 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRLIN300327101363

97

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   130.00 13-Apr-2023

BAPUBHAGWAN

TNAGODE NA

SHUKRAWAR PETH KHARDA DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060

248

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BAPUGOPALWAI

KAR NA

NEAR SIR JOSHIRAO S GANAPATI 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000060

411

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BAPUHARIKORE NA

AT POST GHODEGAON TAL 

AMBEGAON DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412408

KIRL0000000000060

251

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BAPUKESHAVTH

AKAR NA

4 KASBA PETH NEAR KASBA 

GANAPATI POONA-411 011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000060

350

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BAPUKISANPHAT

ALE NA

341 BUDHWAR PETH NEAR 

DHAMDHERE BOL POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

245

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

BAPUNANASAVA

NT NA

NARAYAN LAXMI TEMPLE BOMBAY 

11 INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000060

247

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

BAPUPANDUYES

UGADE NA AT POST PALUS DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060

425

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

BAPUSAKHARAM

DESAI NA

AT POST STN KOREGAON DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000060

250

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



BAPUSAVALABH

ORE NA

AT SARANTBAN P O PALUS TAL 

TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060

409

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

BAPUSHIDUKUM

BHAR NA

AT PHADTARI POST NATEPUTE DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413109

KIRL0000000000060

249

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BAPUTUKARAM

DEORUKHKAR NA

MANGALWAR PETH HANSA 

TALKIES KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000060

246

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BAPUYESHVANT

ADHAVALE YESHVANTA

POST VAMBORI TAL RAHURI DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000001

231

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

BAPUJIKRISHNAP

USALKAR NA

OLD POST CHAWL 1ST FLOOR SION 

BOMBAY 22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000060

252

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BAPUJIRMAHAJA

N NA AT POST SHIRALA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000060

365

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BAPURAOJANRA

ODESHMUKH NA

C/O MR NANDRAM INDRABHAN 

GUGAL SHOP AT POST KARMALA 

DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413202

KIRL0000000000060

253

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

BAPURAONARAY

ANKULKARNI FHNARAYAN

337 SOUTH SADAR BAZAR GAYATRI 

APARTMENT SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BAPURAORAGH

UNATHKAJAWA

DEKAR NA KIRLOSKARWADI-416308 INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060

473

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

BAPURAORAMJI

SHINDE NA

C/O SHINDE OVERSEER AT POST 

VITE TAL KHANAPUR DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000060

254

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BAPUSAHEBDAT

TATRAYABHONS

LE DATTATRAYA

C/O D B BHONSLE 411 SHAHAPURI 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000004

531

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

BARVESUNITAM

UKUND NA

84/7 CHAREUDATTA APARTMENTS 

FLAT NO - 3, SAHAKAR NAGAR NO - 

2 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060

551

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4785.00 13-Apr-2023

BASABDATTABIS FHGOUTAMKUMA C/O G.K. BISWAS PROOF ROAD, KIRL0000000000051 Amount for unclaimed and BASABDATTABIS

WAS

FHGOUTAMKUMA

R

C/O G.K. BISWAS PROOF ROAD, 

P.O.& DIST.BALASORE, (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 756001

KIRL0000000000051

700

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BASANTKUMARR

ATHI FHJANKILAL

D-8 RAM NAGAR SHASTRI NAGAR 

JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000048

377

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BASAPPAGURALI

NGAPPASAVALGI NA

JORAPURETH KUMBHAR GALLI 

BIJAPUR 586101 INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000060

510

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BASAPPAGURUSI

DDAPPAHALVAI NA

TANDUL MARKET MIRAJ DIST-

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060

369

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

BASAVARAJSHA

NKRAPPAKUBSA

D FHSHANKRAPPA OM NILAYA BHUS-PETH HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580028

KIRL0000000000048

903

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BASHETTIGURAP

PASHETTY NA AT POST NIPANI DIST BELGAM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000060

230

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BASTAVWADYAL

AKOLI FWADYALA

BLDG NO.1 R NO.1 KOLI SAMAJ CO-

OP HSG SOCIETY LTD 66 SEWEI 

KOLIWADA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400015

KIRL0000000000045

310

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

BAWANDASAGR

AWAL FHSRIKAKKOOSAO

C/O KAKOO SAO & SONS 

RAJADARWAJA VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

KIRL0000000000048

849

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BEENABUDHWA

NI

SHHAREESHBUDH

WANIINVESTOR

156 BANK COLONY 

JARIPATKANAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440014

KIRL0000000000040

772

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BEENAGUPTA FHVIJAYKUMAR

STEEL TUBE TRADERS 110/49 NAYA 

GOEN EAST,OPP PUNJAB NATIOAL 

BANK, LATEUCHE ROAD, LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000050

383

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BEENAKSHAH FHKESHAVLAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BEENATULSIYANI FHBHAGWANDAS

TULSIYANI BROTHERS OLD 

MAHAJAN CHOWK MORBI INDIA Gujarat 363641

KIRL0000000000050

186

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BEHLIPHIROZESH

ABATTIWALA NA

JER MANSION 3RD FLOOR AUGUST 

KRANTI MARG GOWALIA TANK INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000060

527

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7980.00 13-Apr-2023

BELAMUNDHRA BALLABHADAS

51-A BANERJEE PARA LANE 

DHAKURIA CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700031

KIRL0000000000025

566

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2250.00 13-Apr-2023

BENEDICTAMME

NEZES FHMARK

ROOM NO.5,BHULAN CHAWL 

OPP.BHACHI DEVI CHAWL 

JAWAHAR NAGAR,KHAR (E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000047

977

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BENUDASDADAJI

PETKAR NA

15/33 AHURA CHS SEC11 

KHARGHAR NEW MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 410210

KIRL1203320007988

499

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     95.00 13-Apr-2023



BERIKAIALWARS

UNDERAIYENGA

R NA

NO 49 IV MAIN RD 16TH CROSS 

MALLESWARAM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000000

978

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   335.00 13-Apr-2023

BERNADETTEJRE

BELLO JOSEPH

781/18,DASTUR MEHER ROAD, 

CAMP, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000042

778

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9300.00 13-Apr-2023

BHADKAMKARIN

VESTMENTSPVTL

TD NA

45/47, BANK OF MAHA. BLDG. 5TH 

FLOOR, MUMBAI SAMACHAR 

MARG, FORT, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRLIN302603100645

85

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2625.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGCHANDGO

LECHHA

SHANKARLALGOLE

CHHA

314 3RD FLOOR RISHABH COMPLEX 

M G ROAD RAIPUR CHATTISGARH INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRLIN300450133185

82

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGSINGH NA

H.NO.41, ADARSH NAGAR, 

JALANDHAR, PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 144008

KIRLIN302365104268

50

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGAVATIMA

MIDI

MAMIDIMADHAVA

RAOHOUSEWIFE

PLOT NO 11 C O D COLONY, GARHA 

JABALPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482003

KIRL0000000000038

782

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGAWANHAR

IKULKARNI NA

BLOCK NO 14/2 S E RLY COLONY 

AJANI NAGPUR-3 INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000060

432

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGAWANME

HTA FHNARAYAN

304 ROOPA APARTMENTS 

ADARSHNAGAR HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000048

898

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGCHANDKH

USHALCHANDM

ARVADI NA

VANJAR GALLI PARAJI PHANDS 

HOUSE AHMEDNA GAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060

306

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGIRATHAM

MA

NSURYANARAYANA

RA

696 KATVADIPURA AGRAHARA K R 

MOHALLA MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570004

KIRL0000000000008

796

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1275.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGIRATHIBAI

GANGADHARVA

RTAK NA 1443 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

422

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGIRATHIBAIS

HANKARCHAVAN NA

NEAR DR KOKATNOOR S HOUSE 

GOTHAN GALLI MIRAJ 416410 

(DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060

499

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGIRTHIBAIPA H.NO.3631 PABLE LANE,AT & POST KIRL0000000000060 Amount for unclaimed and BHAGIRTHIBAIPA

NDURANGAHER NA

H.NO.3631 PABLE LANE,AT & POST 

YEOLA DIST.NASIK. INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000060

433

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWANBAND

UGHADGE NA

AT & POST-PALSHI TAL-KHANAPUR 

(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000060

443

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWANCNAP

HADE NA

WAGHUD ROAD MALKAPUR DIST 

BULDANA INDIA Maharashtra 443101

KIRL0000000000060

299

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWANDARY

ANANI FHBASSRAMAL

1-H, CRESCENT COURT 8, 

CRESCENT ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000051

128

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWANDASS

CHHABRA NA

HL-24,ANAND VIHAR HARI NAGAR 

NEW DELHI-110064 INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000060

530

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWANNANA

INGLE NA

AT POST-PUNADI VIA 

KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060

486

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWANNARA

YANDIKOLE NA

SANAGAR GALLI RD H NO 1821 

BARSI DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060

300

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWANSADA

SHIVANASPURE SADASHIV NO 15 HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000000

448

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWANSORT

EE NA OLD JALNA DIST AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000060

301

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWANDASC

HIMANLALPARIK

H NA

34 BAKOR NAGAR SOCIETY NEAR 

MUKTANAND BUS STAND KARELI 

BAUG INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000060

506

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWANDASG

ANPATDASBHATI

A GANPATDAS

772 SHRI KRISHNA MANDIR ROAD 

VIJAPUR DIST AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 423701

KIRLIN300450802713

40

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1385.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWANDASNI

HALCHANDKATA

RIA NA

AT & POST-JAMKHED (DIST-

AHMEDNAGAR) INDIA Maharashtra 413201

KIRL0000000000060

456

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWANTDAT

TATRAYABUDUK

H NA

3261 HALLAD GALLI BARSI CITY 

DIST SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5545.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWANTDAT

TATRAYACHAPH

ALKAR FDATTATRAYA H.NO.682 SOUTH KASBA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

402

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWANTDAT

TATRAYACHAPH

ALKAR DATTATRAYA

HOUSE NO 682 SOUTH KASBA 

SHOLAPUR-413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000002

777

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1910.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWANTGAN

ESHDAPTARDAR NA

ATPADI VIA OGALEVADI DIST-

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000060

297

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWANTGAN

GADHARKARNIK NA

NISHIGANDA 1 SEVANAND SOCIETY 

SANTNAGAR NEAR ARANYESHWAR 

MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060

385

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023



BHAGWANTRAM

RAODESHPANDE NA

DESHPANDE GALLI OPP DEVGHAR 

MOMINABAD MARATHWADA INDIA Maharashtra 413501

KIRL0000000000060

298

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWANTSITA

RAMDHAKAPPA SITARAM

MARIGUDI BAZAR SIRSI (N 

KANARA) INDIA Karnataka 581401

KIRL0000000000001

517

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWATDATT

ATRAYAMAHAJA

N NA 478 KASABA PETH POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

451

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWATSHAN

KARRAONANNA

WARE FHSHANKARRAO

SHANKAR SAMITHI 15-B ONKAR 

HSG SOCY MAJRENWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047

239

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWATEKUM

ARPRIYA FHSATYANARAIN

C/O.SATYA NARAIN SINGH AT:-

ATARDAH KACHI PAKKI ROAD NEAR 

TRANSFORMER MUZAFFAR PUR 

BIHAR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000051

619

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWATICHAR

ANDASS GIRDHARILAL H NO 338 SECTOR 29 NOIDA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201303

KIRL0000000000057

263

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGWATIBENR

JANI FHROHIT

C/O R A JANI J T O (G) KUKARWADA 

DIST. MAHSANA (N.GUJ.) INDIA Gujarat 382830

KIRL0000000000053

306

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGYALAKSHM

IP HRAMBABUP

FLAT NO. B-102, SRI DATTA 

APARTMENT, SWARAJYA NAGAR, 

RAJAHMUNDRY, EAST GODAVERY 

DISTRICT, (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051

960

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGYALAKSHM

I FHKTSRINIVASA

224, 22ND CROSS 15TH MAIN 

ROAD, I.P.NAGAR,"D"BLOCK 

MYSORE (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 570008

KIRL0000000000051

093

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGYASHREEG

URJER RAMESHLGURJER

NO 1022 HIGH POINTS 45 PALACE 

ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000023

156

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3675.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGYASHRIARV

INDTAKLE

ARVINDCHINTAMA

NTAKLE 1535 SADASHIV PETH TILAK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059

732

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAGYAVANTHI FHMANOHARMAL

M.S. NOVELTY 291, MARMMA 

TEMPAL STREET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051

074

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023BHAGYAVANTHI FHMANOHARMAL TEMPAL STREET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053 074 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAICHANDDASJ

PATEL

JESANGDASPATELF

ARMING

12,SHAHI SHIVAM FLATS,OPP 

DR.NAGPAL'S HOSPITAL,BEHIND 

KM HOSPITAL,UNDER BRIDGE 

SHAHIBAG, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000037

738

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAILALBHAITH

AKKER FHVANMALIDAS

C/O.CHANDANI FINANCE 

65,COTTON STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047

797

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAKTVATSALMI

TTAL FHBANWARILAL

C/O. MR. D.C. GOEL 56, GALI NO 6, 

DWARKA PURI, MUZAFFARNAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001

KIRL0000000000048

495

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALACHANDRA

VISHNUPANTSA

NE FHVISHNUPANT

C/O B V JOSHI 'BALKRISHNA' D-24 

ANIKET SOCIETY NO.1, BIBVEWADI 

RD. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000053

445

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAA

NANTAMBEKAR NA

AT & POST-KAMSHET TAL-MAVAL 

DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410405

KIRL0000000000060

437

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAB

ALVANTRAODES

HPANDE NA AT POST-NAMPUR DIST-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000060

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAB

HAIRAVDESHPA

NDE NA

A WARD 2576 DESHPANDE GALLI 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060

384

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAB

HASKARKARAMB

ELKAR NA

498 SHANWAR PETH POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

462

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAB

HASKARPATWAR

DHAN NA

JATH HIGH SCHOOL JATH (DIST-

SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416404

KIRL0000000000060

442

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAD

ATTATRAYAGAR

UD FDATTATRAYA

C/O.GOVIND DIGAMBAR KUKADE 

SHRI VITHAL STORES,DANGE GALLI 

MANIK CHAWK AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045

015

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAD

ATTATRAYAPHA

TAK NA

NO 35 L-I-C COLONY BEHIND 

BHAPKAR PETROL PUMP POONA 

SATARA ROAD POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060

404

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAG

ANESHKULKARNI NA

JAILOR BOMBAY CENTRAL PRISON 

SANE GURUJI ROAD BOMBAY-

400011 INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000060

458

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAG

OPALGANDHE GOPALRAO

MAIN ROAD SHREERAMPUR DIAT 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000003

390

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   410.00 13-Apr-2023



BHALCHANDRAK

ALIDASKIRLOSKA

R FKALIDAS

759/109 DECCAN GYMKHANA 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000044

964

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAK

ASHINATHCHAW

ARE NA

BHAI BUNGALOW, DEODOOT 

SOCIETY, BIBWEWADI,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000060

427

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAK

ESHAVSATHE NA

106/8 MAKRAND APTS NEAR 

KARNATAKA HIGH SCHOOL KARVE 

ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAK

RISHNAAPTE NA

C/O MR SANJAY GHOLKAR 484/27 

MATRUCHHAYA MITRA MANDAL 

COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060

430

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAK

RISHNARAOBHA

VE NA

C-82 BHAKTAWAR RAM NAGAR 

INDORE 452001 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000060

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAL

AMBODARMAN

DKE NA

1205/1A SHIROLE ROAD POONA-

411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060

438

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAL

AXMANGADGIL LAXMAN

25 BUDHWAR PETH APPA 

BALWANT CHOWK POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000003

173

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   635.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRA

MAHADEOATHA

VALE NA

19 GOODWILL ASSURANCE BLDG 

MANMALA TANK- ROAD MAHIM 

BOMBAY-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000060

467

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7980.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRA

MAHADEOBHAL

ERAO NA AMALNER DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000060

357

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRA

MAHADEOGANO

O MAHADEO

PALLAV 111/6 ERANDAVANE 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000006

200

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3410.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRA

MARUTIRAJMAN

E NA

RAJMANYA 46 29 NORTH SADAR 

BAZAR MANASAWALE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000060

548

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

722 A.B.SADASHIV (NAVI PETH) 

BHALCHANDRAN

ARAYANVAIDYA FNARAYAN

722 A.B.SADASHIV (NAVI PETH) 

LAXMI PARK COLONY "PRATIDNYA" 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045

607

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAN

ILKANTHSHENOL

IKAR NA

"PARNAKUTI" EAST OF PLAY 

GROUND, AMLOPETH INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000060

405

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              28420.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAP

ANDURANGKANI

TKAR

PANDURANGDAJIK

ANITKAR

NO 4 GULMOHAR VILLA S NO 136 1 

3 YASH PARK BANER ROAD PUNE 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRLIN301774181442

58

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAR

AMCHANDRAGO

LE RAMCHANDRA

RENUKA NIWAS BEYOND MARKET 

YARD SHIVAJINAGAR (S) SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000001

785

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAS

HRIDHARNADGO

UDA NA

AT & POST SAVALGI [586-126] TAL 

JAMKHANDI DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586126

KIRL0000000000060

475

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAS

HRIDHARRAONA

DGAUDA SHRIDHARRAO

AT & POST SAVALGI TAL 

JAMKHANDI DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586126

KIRL0000000000001

711

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRASI

TARAMGARDE FSITARAM

64/A SHIV MANOR SUBHASH RD 

VILE PARLE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000045

775

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRASI

TARAMGARDE FSITARAM

64/A SHIV MANOR SUBHASH ROAD 

VILE PARLE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000045

497

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRASI

TARAMUPASANI NA

469 PACHANGE CHAWL DAPURI 

POONA-411012 INDIA Maharashtra 411012

KIRL0000000000060

434

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAT

RIMBAKEDAKE NA

AT POST VAMBORI DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000060

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAV

ASUDEOBHIDE NA

C/O PROF A.B. BHIDE F10/5, 

PARIJAT, SARITANAGARI, GANESH 

MALA, OFF SINHAGAD ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

414

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4785.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAV

ASUDEVKALE NA KULGAON TAL KALYAN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000060

310

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAV

INAYAKCHIPLUN

KAR NA 34 TILAK PATH<INDORE 2 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000060

420

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAV

INAYAKKULKARN

I NA

AT POST MATERGAON TALUKA-

KHAMGOON DIST BULDHANA INDIA Maharashtra 444303

KIRL0000000000060

490

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



BHALCHANDRAV

ISHNUATHALE NA

H NO B-2551 MANGALWAR PETH 

KHASBAG KOLHAPUR 415012 INDIA Maharashtra 415012

KIRL0000000000060

354

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHALCHANDRAV

ISHWANATHKHA

RE NA

KHARE S HOUSE OPP OLD POLICE 

LINES DEOLALI DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422401

KIRL0000000000060

311

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAMRISHANTIL

ALBAGRESHA FHSHANTILAL

3, SHYAMAL APARTMENT 

JAWAHAR CHOWK SABARMATI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000049

937

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHANAMANGAS

ARANG NA

P O AVADA FALIA AVDA FALIA VIA 

NAVSARI DIST-BULSAR (GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRL0000000000060

351

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

BHANUGOSWA

MI FHSIBAPRASAD

SP INCORPORATES BT ROAD 

BONGAIGAON INDIA Assam 783380

KIRL0000000000049

989

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHANUIYENGAR

NVPARTHASARATH

Y

IYENGAR FARM BIJWASAN RD 

P.O.KAPASHERA NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110037

KIRL0000000000041

562

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHANUBENAMR

UTLALTHAKKER FHAMRUTLAL

AMRUTLAL J THAKKER 120 7/2,OPP 

NAVA MADHUPURA GATE 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000052

695

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHANUBENHDES

AI HHOLD

25/27 JAIRAJBHAI LANE NAWAB 

CHAWL NO I BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000041

033

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

BHANUBHAIKALY

ANBHAIPATEL

SHKALYANBHAIPAT

ELAGRICULTU

15 PRATAPKUNJ SOCIETY NEAR 

VIJAY SADAN KARELIBAG BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000039

890

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

BHANUDASMAD

HAVSHETVANI NA

H NO 1503 R NO 2 KHANBHAG 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060

309

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

BHANUMATIBHA

SKARGUPTE NA

98 HINDU COLONY 3RD LANE 

DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060

389

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

BHANUMATISRE

EDHARAN SREEDHARANVIYER

10/82 CHAITANYA GARODIA 

NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRLIN300757114703

28

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHANUMATIVIS KRISHAN NIWAS, NEAR VIRESHWAR KIRL0000000000060 Amount for unclaimed and BHANUMATIVIS

HRAMPATEL NA

KRISHAN NIWAS, NEAR VIRESHWAR 

TEMPLE MAHAD (DIST:RAIGAD) INDIA Maharashtra 402301

KIRL0000000000060

532

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

BHANWARLALKH

ANDELWAL NA

C/O M/S KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 

LTD. OPP-GPO M I ROAD JAIPUR 

(RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000060

474

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

BHANWARLALBE

GWANI

HANUMANMALLBE

GWANI

C/O DEEPAK KUMAR BEGWANI, 

TECH MECH ELECTRICALS, 1540-A, 

BHAGIVATH PALACE, DELHI. INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000035

142

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATBHUSHA

NMEHTA FHDHARAMPAL 462 SECTOR 15 A HISAR INDIA Haryana 125001

KIRL0000000000051

469

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATBHUSHA

NVASHISHT

GIRDHARILALVASHI

SHT

QR NO 1840 SECTOR 1 B BOKARO 

STEEL CITY JHARKHAND 827012 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000059

209

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATJAMNAD

ASTHAKKAR

JAMNADASTHAKKA

R

D-7 3RD FLOOR DASWANI APTS 4 

BUNGLOWS ANDHERI (WEST) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRLIN300360100522

07

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATKASHIRA

MPARONAWALA

KASHIRAMGOPALD

ASSERVICE

3/1549 AMBAWADI KALIPUL 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000038

113

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATKUMAR FHINDERJIT

18-SHRIRAM-KUNJ SHRIRAM-

COLONY NEAR MISROD RLY 

STATION BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462026

KIRL0000000000054

799

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATKUMARL

SONIGARA FLALCHAND 224, KIKA STREET MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047

415

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATLAXMAN

HANDE FHLAXMAN

FUTNANINE BLDG PLOT NO.214 

FRUIT SHOP NO.1 R.A.K.ROAD 

WADALA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000047

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATMJAIN FHMOOLCHANDJI

MAHAVEER TEXTORIUM SREE 

COMPLEX E.S.LANE CHICKPET 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051

053

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATMPATEL FHMOHANBHAI

C/O GAYATRI TRADING 407, 

RAJKAMAL PLAZZA B, OPP. SARKAR 

III INCOME TAX NEVRANGPURA, 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000054

298

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATMAHIPA

TKALE MAHIPAT

C/O CHANDRASHEKHAR 

MACHINERY STORES 6498 

MALIWADA AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000001

006

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   825.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATPARGAL

NARENDRAKUMAR

PARGAL 175-A AGGAR NAGAR LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL1202540000050

766

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATRAMCH

ANDRAMATKATI FHRAMCHANDRA

H 72/3 ORDNANCE ESTATE 

AMBARNATH THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421502

KIRL0000000000049

055

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



BHARATVENILAL

KANAKIA

VENILALKANAKIAC

A

G 101 VISHAL M V ROAD ANDHERI 

EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000037

115

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATVENILAL

KANAKIA NA

101 VISHAL APARTMENTS M V 

ROAD ANDHERI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000060

500

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   530.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATEEKISMA

TPRIVATELTD LTDCOMPANY

95 STOCK EXCHANGE NEW BLDG 

APOLLO STREET FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000001

808

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3300.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATHAMMA

G YADAIAHGHW

16 11 741/C/6/A DILSUKH NAGAR 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500036

KIRL0000000000035

505

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATHIVELVA

DAPU

VSACHIDANANDA

MHOUSEWIFE

8/19 J M SENGUPTA ROAD 

HOSPITAL SECTOR D S P QUARTERS 

DURGAPUR W BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713205

KIRL0000000000037

294

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATIDOSHI

NARENDRADOSHIH

OUSEHOLD

DOSHI CHIKODI HOSPITAL WEEKLY 

MARKET JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000036

754

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATIHVALIA FHHARKISHAN

208 B,VIJAY APRARMENT 

OPP.PUNIT NAGAR,S.V.ROAD 

BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000048

003

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATIKALANI

KISHINDEOMALSER

VICE

BK NO 1092/18 19 OJ SECTION 

ULHAS NAGAR DIST THANA M S INDIA Maharashtra 421003

KIRL0000000000040

639

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATILOHOK

ARE DHUNDIRAJ

C/O VRUSHALI BHAVE 3 PRATIK 

APT SWANAND SOCY LANE 1 

SAHAKARNAGAR 2 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000018

244

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATINARESH

GANDHI HNARESH

16,NARAYAN DHURU STREET 

7/2,PATEL MANSION MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000046

670

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATIRAMKRI

SHNASHEJWALK

AR NA

11 INDRAPRASTHA NEAR NUTAN 

SOCIETY, M.G.ROAD NAUPADA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060

550

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATIBENANI

LDEDHIA FHANIL

64/72,MODY STREET, 51,MOHAN 

TERRACE FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000053

190

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1950.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATKUMARK

PATEL

SHKANTILALSERVIC

E

5 CHIRAG SOCIETY ANKUR ROAD 

NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000040

019

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023PATEL E NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013 019 unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARATSINHRA

MAIYA VALLABHDAS

A-43 SIDDHARTH ESTATES KALYANI 

NAGAR NEXT TO JOGGARS PRK 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411006

KIRLIN300450118078

22

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARGAOMAHA

DEOMANDALIK NA

AT & POST PARASHURAM 415707 

TAL CHIPLUN DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415707

KIRL0000000000060

441

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARGAVGOPAL

KARANDIKAR NA

NAVASHI POST DAPOLI DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415712

KIRL0000000000060

308

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARGAVRAMB

HALCHANDRAPH

ADKE NA

"SUBHADRA NIWAS" 

KHADKESHWAR AURANGABAD 

(MARATHWADA) INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060

455

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARTHIBHATIA

MURLIDHARBHATI

AH H 1/5 NARIA VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221005

KIRL0000000000040

714

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARTIPANDEY

RAJENDRAKUMARP

ANDEY

427 C BLOCK PRAGYA LANE SHYAM 

NAGAR KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208013

KIRLIN302025340060

66

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARTISKANVAT

IRTH SUDHIRCHANDRA

SUITE NO 9 10TH FLR EMBASSY 

CENTRE NARIMAN POINT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000018

713

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3785.00 13-Apr-2023

BHARTIBENSHAH FHSHANTILAL

272, M M JAIN SOCIETY 

RAMNAGAR SABARMATI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000049

938

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARBALKRI

SHNAPARANJAP

E NA

49/4 BUDHWAR PETH LAXMI ROAD 

POONA 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

493

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARBHIKAJI

SAMANT NA

CENTRAL BLDG GOVT IRRIGATION 

STAFF QUARTERS PHALTAN DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000060

317

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARCHINTA

MANLATE NA

DNYAN KRIPA 30 DESHMUKH 

COLONY SATARA CAMP INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARDAMO

DARDESHPANDE NA

VIVEKRAJ BUNGALOW 673/A/D 

DENALAXMI SOCIETY BIBAVEWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000060

428

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARDATTA

TRAYASIDDHAYE NA

MISSION HOSPITAL MIRAJ DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060

339

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKAREKNAT

HMALPEKAR NA

MALPEKAR COMPANY KHARKAR 

LANE JITEKARS CHAWL 

THAKURDWAR BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060

312

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARGANES

HKHALADKAR NA

CHINCHNER KSHETRA MAHULI DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060

313

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



BHASKARGOPAL

CHITALE NA 122 SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000060

314

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARGOPAL

DHOPESHWAR NA 1616 ANSURKAR GALLI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000060

388

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARJAGAN

NATHAUNDHE NA

SADGURU SOCIETY,PUNE SASWAD 

ROAD, BHEKARAINAGAR, 

PHURSUNGI-412308 INDIA Maharashtra 412308

KIRL0000000000060

487

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARKASHIN

ATHTHAKOOR KASHINATH

WIGWAM 41 10TH ROAD KHAR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000001

813

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              36075.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARLAXMA

NPARANJPE LAXMAN

18 B LOKMANYA NAGAR LADY 

HARDINGE ROAD MATUNGA W RLY 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000003

791

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARMAHA

DEVKAJALE NA SHRIRAMPUR DIST A NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000060

316

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARNARAY

ANBHALERAO NA C O ALASHI S CHAWL AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000060

567

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARRAMCH

ANDRABAPAT NA

PROFESSORS QTRS 

WARANANAGAR (DIST-KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416113

KIRL0000000000060

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARRAMCH

ANDRABHIDE NA

BUDHWAR PETH MADHAVNAGAR 

(DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416406

KIRL0000000000060

504

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARRAMCH

ANDRAJOSHI NA AT POST KALYAN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000060

320

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARRAMCH

ANDRAKARAMB

ELKAR NA

693/8 VISAVA BUDHAWAR PETH 

POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

319

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARRAMCH

ANDRALAD FRAMCHANDRA

C4/1 GEETANJALI NAGAR OPP 

S.V.ROAD BORIVALI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000044

963

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023ANDRALAD FRAMCHANDRA S.V.ROAD BORIVALI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092 963 unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARSAKHA

RAMPATILKOTH

URKAR SAKHARAM KOTHUR DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423111

KIRL0000000000001

600

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3525.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARSITARA

MKARMARKAR NA

145B, SHANIWAR PETH, PUNE-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

545

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARVAMA

NVARTAK NA

ELEC CHARGEMAN W RLY B NO 165 

RLY YARD P O ABU ROAD 

RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 307026

KIRL0000000000060

321

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARYASHV

ANTMAHATPUR

KAR NA

ASHA BHUVAN BICHALAVAS 

THAVARIA BAZAR RATLAM M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000060

318

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARARAOS

AMA

FHSURYANARAYAN

A

C/O M.SURYA NARAYANA SURYA 

BHAVAN SIVALAYAM STREET 

VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520002

KIRL0000000000049

109

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKARRAOCH

IMAJIGARUD NA KOPARGAON DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000060

361

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              29865.00 13-Apr-2023

BHASKERAMRUT

LALSURTI AMRUTLAL

4 PANCHAVATI SOCY OPP BRIGHT 

SCHOOL V I P RD KARELI BAUG 

VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000020

945

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAUANANTNAI

KKAMAT NA MURGOD DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591119

KIRL0000000000060

303

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAUDAULATAR

OKADE NA

VANGI BHIVAR TAL KARMALA DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060

305

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAUEKNATHVA

LUPANTE NA

L-3/47 KONARK SOCIETY NEAR 

SHAHU COLLEGE LAXMINAGAR 

PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060

304

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAVANAPAI BHUVANENDRA

571,VIJAY NAGARI, OPP DALAL 

ENGINEERING CO., OFF 

GHODBUNDER ROAD, WAGHBIL, 

KASAR VADAV, THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000032

758

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAVANIRAGHU

NATHAN

FHKRAGHUNATHA

N

A 406 SHIVDHAM NEW LINK ROAD 

MALAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000050

846

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAVANSINHAR

CHAUHAN NA

NORTH JAHANABAD R TOWN RAI 

BARELLI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 229001

KIRL0000000000060

302

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAVESHCHAND

ULALSHAH

CHANDULALCHOTA

LALSHAHSTUDE

189 ZILLA PETH SANT 

GYANESHWAR ROAD CHETNA 

BUILDING JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000039

577

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAVESHGCHOU

HAN FHGIRISH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

344

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



BHAVESHSHELAT FVISHNUPRASAD

B/3 ANANTA APRT OPP 

MANEBARHALL NIYOSAN NAGAR 

AHMADABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000030

862

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAVNACHHEDA FHCHHEDA

2ND FLOOR, 202 AZAD ROAD, 

VILEPARLE (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000049

621

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAVNAJOSHI FHDEEPAK

H NO 154 SECTOR 38/A 

CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160017

KIRL0000000000048

735

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAVNASURYAK

ANTSHAH FHSURYAKANT

324/6 JAWAHAR NAGAR 17TH 

ROAD GOREGAON (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000049

679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAVNABENASH

AH ARVINDBHAI

B-3,NARAYAN KRUPA, NAGAR 

FALIA, GAJJAR SHERI, GOPIPURA, 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000056

301

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAWANAPRAD

EEPDHAVALIKAR NA

VISHWAKARMA BLOCKS BLOCK NO 

12 GAJANAN MILL COMPOUND INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060

520

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAWNALAKHO

TIA

PURUSHOTTAMKU

MARLAKHOTIA

FLAT NO 2576 KOHINOOR CITY 

PHASE III KIROL ROAD OFF L B S 

MARG KURLA WEST MUMBAI 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRLIN300214129568

05

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   975.00 13-Apr-2023

BHAWNANPADH

IAR FHNARENDRA

20/B,JOSHLOK SOCIETY, NEAR DEEP 

CHAMBER MANJALPUR, BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390011

KIRL0000000000050

601

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHERULALGIRID

HARILALSHARM

A FHGIRIDHARILAL

SHUKRAWAR PETH INDIRA CHAUK 

AKOLA DISTRICT AT.WASHIM INDIA Maharashtra 444505

KIRL0000000000049

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHERULALRAML

ALKANUNGO NA AT POST ALOT DIST RATLAM M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000060

349

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIKARAVAJIGU

RAV NA AT POST SATODE DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060

325

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIKAJIDHONDO

PATHAK NA

332-A SHUKRAWAR PETH BHASKAR 

BHUVAN POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

444

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIKAJIKANHUJI

VAVARE NA

DEODE KORHALE POST 

KOPARGAON DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000060

326

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIKAMCHANDP

UKHARAJOSWAL PUKHARAJ

C/O PARAG INVEST NEAR PUNGALI 

HOSPITAL 1281 SHIVAJI NAGAR 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000025

524

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIKANSINGMO

HANSINGPARDES

HI NA

SHANIWAR PETH HIRE GALLI AT 

POST MALEGAON DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000060

324

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIKAPPADAGA

DAPPAKADEKAR NA

AT POST KOPARGAON DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000060

327

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIKCHANDBHAI

CHANDGUJAR NA

OPP WATER TANK KAGWADKAR 

BUILDING SANGLI S M C INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060

322

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIKCHANDKED

ARMAL KEDARMAL

POST VAMBORI TAL RAHURI DT 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000001

052

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIKDEVVASUDE

VVAISHAMPAYA

N NA

431 20 PURANDARE COLONY 

SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

323

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIKHABHAIMA

NILALSHAH MANILAL 156 OLD BAZAR KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000002

195

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2285.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIKOBAVALHUJ

IKANDAGE VALHUJI 407 GANJ PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000

990

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3410.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIKUGOVINDSI

NGRAJPUT NA AT POST KHATAV DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000060

328

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIKUSAVALARA

MGUJAR NA

AT LOHGAON POST YERAVDA JAIL 

DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000060

329

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIKUSHANKARK

OLEKAR NA

AT & POST-PETH TAL-WALWA (DIST-

SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415407

KIRL0000000000060

439

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIKULALJIVRAJS

HAH NA AT POST MADHA DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000060

363

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2125.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIKULALLADUR

AMDESHALAHAR

A NA CIVIL LINES BULDANA INDIA Maharashtra 443001

KIRL0000000000060

362

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIMAJIHANMA

NTDESHPANDE NA

C O SHRI K N DESHPANDE AT POST 

KAUJALGI DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591227

KIRL0000000000060

333

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIMAJIJIVAJIKU

LKARNI NA

AT MUCHANDI POST BALEKUNDRI 

DIST BELGAON INDIA Karnataka 591103

KIRL0000000000060

332

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIMAJINARAYA

NRAOLOKUR NA

891 VASANT KUNJ SECTOR-A NEW 

DELHI 110 030 INDIA Delhi 110030

KIRL0000000000060

515

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3265.00 13-Apr-2023



BHIMASHANKAR

CHHANULALAVA

STHI NA

LALVANI BLDG MANMAD DIST 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423104

KIRL0000000000060

334

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIMASHANKAR

NARAYANNAGAR NA AT POST RAJPUR VIA MHOW M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 451447

KIRL0000000000060

335

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIMRAOBABUR

AOPATU FHBABURAO

NO.517 NEW PACCHA PETH 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000047

203

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIMRAOBAPUJI

SAWANT NA

NON FERROUS FOUNDRY K B LTD 

KIRLOSKARVADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060

494

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIMRAOBAPUS

AHEBCHAVAN NA AT POST SANGOLA DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000060

331

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIMRAODNYAN

UMALI NA

AT & POST-KUNDAL TAL-TASGAON 

(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060

465

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIMRAOGOVIN

DYADAV NA

T NO 03 397 K B LTD 

KIRLOSKARVADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060

402

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIMRAOPANDU

RANGSUTAR NA

724,GOKHALE NAGAR POONA-

411016 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000060

449

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIMRAOYASHV

ANTPATIL NA

AT POST-PALUS TAL-TASGAON 

(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060

353

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIMSENBABUR

AOASHTEKAR BABURAO

OM-ANAND BUNGALOW INDIRA 

HOUSING SOCY KARVE ROAD 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000009

186

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIMSENGOVIN

DJAMBHALE NA

NEAR MARATHI SCHOOL NO 1 AT 

POST MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060

359

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIMSENSADAS

HIVSUTAR NA

LAXMIKANT NIWAS 36/5 A UJALAI 

COLONY SARNOBATWADI TAL 

KARVIR INDIA Maharashtra 416004

KIRL0000000000060

566

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHISHAMSHANTI

SWAROOPGAJRA SHANTISWAROOP

C/O ELVE BUSINESS CONTACT 

CORPN ELVE CHAMBERS GREEN ST 

FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000005

877

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10685.00 13-Apr-2023SWAROOPGAJRA SHANTISWAROOP FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001 877 unpaid dividend              10685.00 13-Apr-2023

BHIVRAJRATANC

HANDMARVADI NA

C O MR M B BHATEWARA 439 

BUDHWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

BHOGILALBALCH

ANDGUJAR NA

AT POST TALEGAON DHAMDHERE 

DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000060

338

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              19910.00 13-Apr-2023

BHOGILALJETHA

BHAISHAH

JETHABHAIBUSINES

S

C/O JYOTI INDUSTRIES KIROL ROAD 

CAMAPME KAMAL KUNJ 

GHATKOPAR(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000040

869

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BHOGILALJETHA

BHAISHAH

JETHABHAIBUSINES

S

C/O JYOTI INDUSTRIES CAMA CANE 

KIROL ROAD KAMAL KUNJ 

GHATKOPAR W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000040

870

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BHOGILALLILACH

ANDSHAH NA 9 A LINE BAZAR KIRKEE POONA 3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000060

412

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

BHOLABHAIKAC

HRADASPATEL FHKACHRADAS

TO MANSA GOPAL NAGAR VENMA 

SAJJANPURA TAL-VIJAPUR 

DIST:MEHSANA GUJ. INDIA Gujarat 382845

KIRL0000000000053

384

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

BHOORMALOJAI

N FHOMKARMAL

146/8, K.R.S. MARKET KUMBAR PET 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051

017

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHUJABHALIANA

NDAPPABARIGAL

I NA

H NO-68/2 MANGALWAR PETH 

ROAD NEAR KALAMMAS TEMPLE 

DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000060

440

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHUKANDASTIKA

MDASSHAH NA

938 "RAJANI" SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE-

411 016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060

492

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              39900.00 13-Apr-2023

BHUMAYYAVITH

OBAWADDEPALL

I FVITHOBA 56 GANESH PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045

461

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHUMESHWARS

HARMA

LATEPTSITARAMSH

ARMA

3/107, VIRAM KHAND-3 GOMTI 

NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226010

KIRLIN301557208811

93

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHUPALANANTK

ALANTRE NA DUDHONDI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060

386

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4330.00 13-Apr-2023

BHUPALDATTAT

RAYANARULE DATTATRAYA

BRASS & COPPER MERCHANT 

ISLAMPUR URAN DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000001

702

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10385.00 13-Apr-2023

BHUPATJPATEL FHJAMANBHAI

C/O SUN METAL IND SANKAR TEKRI 

SHED NO 374, G I D C JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361004

KIRL0000000000050

205

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHUPENDERKU

MARJAIN FHSP

64,SOUTH GANESH NAGAR PATPAR 

GANJ ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000053

359

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

BHUPENDRAAM

RITLALSHAH

AMRITLALTALAKCH

ANDSHAH

286/401,MANGAL DEEP C.H.S LTD, 

JAWAHAR NAGAR,NR.SUVIDHA- 

HOSPITAL,GOREAGON (WEST), 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL1301540000146

455

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   500.00 13-Apr-2023



BHUPENDRACHI

NUBHAISHAH FHCHINUBHAI

1-2, JYOTI PARK, NEAR GOPALAK 

SOCIETY, NEW WADAJ 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000049

922

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHUPINDERKAU

R FHKAUR

KOTHI NO 104 PHASE IV S A S 

NAGAR DIST ROPAR INDIA Chandigarh 160059

KIRL0000000000048

732

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BHUSHANKHOSL

A KCKHOSLASERVICE

BAJAJ CAPITAL INVESTMENT 

CENTRE P LTD 3/5TH FLOOR 

TARDEO A C MARKET TARDEO 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000039

509

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BIBIJANALLABAX

SHARBATWALA HALLABAX

KILLA TANKSAL GALLI BAGALKOT 

DIST:-BIJAPUR KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000045

248

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

BIBIYAKOMSHAI

KSHAHABUDDIN NA

1082 OLD MODIKHANA CAMP 

POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000060

293

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

BIDAMDEVIJAIN FHPADAMCHAND

C/O ANIL INDUSTRIES KEKRI 

RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 305404

KIRL0000000000048

486

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BIDESHWAMANJ

OSHITARDALKAR NA

KELKAR BAG PARANJPE CHAWL H 

NO 1806 16 BELGAUM INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000060

292

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BIJANDHAR FHIMANSHV

135K,N.S.C.BOSE ROAD REGENT 

PARK CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700040

KIRL0000000000047

615

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BIJAYKUMARMA

NDAL FHANUP

PURANI BAZAR KAHALGAON 

BHAGALPUR INDIA Bihar 813203

KIRL0000000000047

675

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BIJAYKUMARPO

DDAR

LATESHRAMESHW

ARLALPODDARB

C/O RAMESHWARLAL BIJAYKUMAR 

UPPER BAZAR RANCHI BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000038

697

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BIJAYKUMARDA

GA FHNATHMAL

196,RABINDRA SARNI 1ST FLOOR 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047

610

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BIJLIRAMESHKU

MARDJAIN FHRAMESH

131 MAGAN BAUG G FLOOR R NO 6 

SUN MILL GALI LOWER PAREL 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000050

819

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BIMALKUMARGU ARJANDASSGUPTA M 36 SHAM NAGAR NAVJEEVAN KIRL0000000000035 Amount for unclaimed and BIMALKUMARGU

PTA

ARJANDASSGUPTA

SE

M 36 SHAM NAGAR NAVJEEVAN 

MEDICAL CENTRE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000035

914

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

BIMALKUMARM

AHESWARI FHSWAIRAM

C/O MAHESWARY AGENCY DUMKA 

ROAD B DEOGHAR BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814112

KIRL0000000000051

598

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BIMALKUMARM

UKHERJI

LATESHJIBONKRISH

NAMUKHERJ

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK KACHERY 

ROAD AJMER RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 305001

KIRL0000000000036

775

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BIMLADEVIAGAR

WAL FNAND

KISHOR CLOTH STORE 29/1B/30 

ARMENIAN STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

625

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BIMLAGOEL FHSATISHKUMAR

28 - MADHU COLONY YAMUNA 

NAGAR HARYANA INDIA Haryana 135001

KIRL0000000000054

167

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BIMLAMALHOTR

A SPMALHOTRA

HOUSE NO 1150 SECTOR 24-B 

CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160023

KIRL0000000000026

227

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

BINADASS FHSURESHKUMAR

2/223, VIDHYADHAR NAGAR, 

JAIPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 302012

KIRL0000000000048

369

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BINADEVIAGAR

WAL FHRAMESH

OPP HOTEL ANAND KHOYATHONG 

ROAD IMPHAL INDIA Manipur 795001

KIRL0000000000047

773

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BINADEVIAGRA

WAL FHPAWAN

C/O.SHANTI NIWAS P.O.JAMURIA 

HAT DT:BURDWAN WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713336

KIRL0000000000047

777

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BINADEVIBIYANI HOMSHANKAR

53 C,BSLLUGUNGE PLACE 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000046

497

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

BINAGUPTA SERVICE

A/G 186 SHALIMAR BAGH RING 

ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000036

032

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BINAJAIN H

183-PATEL NAGAR, 

MUZAFFARNAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001

KIRL0000000000045

941

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

BINAMANOHAR

DUDANI

MANOHARVERHO

MALDUDANI

501 AADESHWAR APTS 5TH FLOOR 

SAYANI ROAD KHED GULLY DADAR 

(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRLIN300450106337

47

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

BINAMITTAL NA

C/O DR. L. N. MITTAL 10, SARSHA 

CRPS PADMAVATI ROAD I. I. T. 

MARKET INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000060

503

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

BINARDHINGANI FHRAJESHKUMAR

P.W.D.S.O. QUARTERS OPP: SUB-

JAIL HIMATNAGAR DIST:S.K. 

(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 383001

KIRL0000000000053

020

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BINATHAKURDA

SPHULWAR

THAKURDASPHUL

WARSERVICE

91 B SINDHI I C H SOCIETY LTD 

CHEMBUR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000038

205

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BINENODRAMAH

ESHWARI

SHRAVINDRAMAHE

SWARIBUSINESS

NO 3 FIRST MAIN ROAD, C I T 

COLONY, MYLAPORE,CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000040

309

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BINOYKUMARMI

NZ SHAKMINUSERVICE

D-115 SEATAX 26 NOIDA 

GHAZIBAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201001

KIRL0000000000039

800

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023



BIPINCHANDRAC

HANDULALSHAH FHCHANDULAL

8, AISHWARYA APPARTMENTS, 

OPP.GANDHI PARKT, NEAR SITA 

BAUGH UTTAMNAGAR, 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000049

920

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BIRSINGHRAWAT FHSINGH

VILL: ROOP PUR POST: KARANPUR 

VIA (RAMNAGAR) DIST: NAINITAL 

(U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 244715

KIRL0000000000049

555

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BIRENDRAKUMA

RCHATURVEDI FMAHABIR

BLDG.NO.2, FLAT NO.73, 7TH 

FLOOR MHADA SHANTIVAN 

HSG.SOC., NEAR GOREGAON LINK 

RD.EXT., NEAR TARAPORE 

GARDENS OSHIWARA, ANDHERI 

(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000047

387

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BISHESHWARPR

OSADSINGH NA

VILL MURLI PO TINPAHAR 816 116 

DIST-SONTHALPARAGANE INDIA Jharkhand 816116

KIRL0000000000060

476

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BISHNUDEOMAN

JHI FHBALESHWAR

CANARA BANK GUTHANI DIST 

SIWAN INDIA Bihar 841435

KIRL0000000000051

637

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BISHNUMUNDH

RA FBANVARILAL

C/O N.K.SOMANI 7/A SANGHAVI 

APT. 3RD FLR, KAMALA NEHRU 

CROSS ROAD-1, KANDIVALI (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000052

486

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

BISWAJITDAS FHRABINDRA

RAVIPRAKASH STORES N.T.ROAD 

P.O.NORTRH LAKHIMPUR ASSAM INDIA Assam 787001

KIRL0000000000049

970

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BITHIKAROY HSAUMEN

QR.NO.414 STREET NO.12 SECTOR 

NO-9 B BOKARO STEEL CITY (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 827009

KIRL0000000000046

652

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

BLESSYJOSE FJOSEPHILIP

III/II,JUNTA HOUSE SWAMI 

VIVEKANAND MARG PANJI-GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000046

739

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

C/O SHRI DINESH CH. SARMAH 

RAJGARH ROAD, BIHU TOLI FIELD 

NAGAR RAJGARH GIRLS HIGH KIRL0000000000049 Amount for unclaimed and 

BOBBYGOYAL FHMOHANLAL

NAGAR RAJGARH GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL GIWAHATI (ASSAM) INDIA Assam 781007

KIRL0000000000049

948

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BRAHMPRAKASH

BAJPAYEE

LATESHYAGESHWA

R

1101 PRINCE TOWN ROYAL NIBM 

ROAD UNDRI INDIA Maharashtra 411060

KIRL0000000000035

554

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BRAHMAKUMAR

ILAXMI

SHRAMPRAKASHPU

RMALSTUDENT

13,TRIMURTI BHAWAN, KAMLA 

NEHRU NAGAR, FAIZABAD ROAD, 

CHINHUT, LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 227105

KIRL0000000000040

144

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BRIGETTKURIAN FHMC

MUNDACKAL HOUSE 

VAZHAKULAM P.O 

MUVATTUPUZHA ERNAKULAM(DT) 

KERALA INDIA Kerala 686670

KIRL0000000000051

242

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BRIJBEHARIMISR

A BEHARI

DY GEN MGR (INCHARGE) BOLANI 

ORES MINES PO BOLANI DIST 

KEONJHAR (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 758001

KIRL0000000000033

351

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

BRIJKISHORKEDI

A BMKEDIA

IA-299, SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR III 

KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700097

KIRL0000000000034

673

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

BRIJKUMARSRIV

ASTAVA FHSHEOKUMAR

"KUMAR ASHRAM" 58, PANDARIBA 

CHARBAGH LUCKNOW INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000050

345

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BRIJMOHANMAL

HOTRA

BDMALHOTRABUSI

NE

BB/3A DDA FLATS MUNIRKA NEW 

DELHI-110067 INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000036

059

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

BRIJMOHANMA

NTRI FHRAMLAL 7 SITALA MATA BAZAR INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000049

390

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BRIJESHJAIN

SATYAPRAKASHJAI

N

H NO 4229 1ST FLOOR GALI BAHUJI 

PAHARI DHIRAJ, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000041

293

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BRIJESHKUMARI HOUSEHOLD

B 1400 SHASTRI NAGAR P O ASHOK 

VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000035

947

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

BRIJKISHORRAM

SAHAYA NA AT POST ATHNER BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000060

345

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9955.00 13-Apr-2023

BRIJLALPANACH

ANDKUNKULOL PANACHAND

MANDI BAZAR AMBAJOGAI DIST 

BEED INDIA Maharashtra 431105

KIRL0000000000000

904

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3935.00 13-Apr-2023

BRIJMOHANDAS

AGRAWAL

FHMADHUSUDHAN

DAS B-135,SOUTH CITY, LUCKNOW (UP) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226025

KIRL0000000000051

758

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BRIJMOHANKAB

RA RAMBALAB

C/O MAHESHWARI SALES CORP 

MAIN ROAD ICHALKARANJI DIST 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000027

652

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

BULLEBBAYILANK

ALAPALLI FHBAPANNA

45-34-2 AKKAYYAPALEM 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000050

742

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

BURAGADDASAT

YARAMAMOHAN

ARAO

SHBALAKRISHNARA

OBBUSINESS 10-2-4 SAMBASIVAPET GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000040

472

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



BURUNGALEARVI

NDSAHEBRAO SAHEBRAO

PLOT NO 4 SR NO 76/2A SARANG 

SOCIETY GOLIBAR MAIDHAN 

GODOLI DIST SATARA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRLIN300450802633

58

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

BUSETTYSUMAN

THBABU FHSUMANTH 9-92 SOFIA STREET GUNTAKAL AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515801

KIRL0000000000050

934

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CAKADHE NA

HAGWAT C O DISTRICT COURT 

POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000061

151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1670.00 13-Apr-2023

CANAGESHA

CKANANTHARAMAI

AH

111 C 44 VIDYUT VIHAR PO SHAKTI 

NAGAR DISTT SONEBHADRA UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 231222

KIRL0000000000036

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CBVENKOBARAO NA

LABOUR & WELFARE OFFICER 

MYSORE PAPER MILLS LTD 

BHADRAVATI P O SHIMOGA INDIA Karnataka 577301

KIRL0000000000000

979

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5250.00 13-Apr-2023

CDCLAUDIUS NA JAWAHAR WARD BINA (CR) (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470113

KIRL0000000000060

641

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

CFARIAS NA

10 SETALVAD RD OFF NAPEAN SEA 

ROAD BOMBAY-400006 INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000060

604

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

CINDIRA FHDILIPKUMAR

880 RAJA STREET COIMBATORE 

TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

KIRL0000000000048

596

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CKABDULRAHIM

AN FHCBKADER

CHALINGATTU HOUSE POST 

PANANGAD TRICHUR DIST INDIA Kerala 680665

KIRL0000000000051

934

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CKARUNAKARAN FHCRAGHAVAN

3A/1502 GREEN ACRES 

LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX 

ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000050

435

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CKHEMRAJKATA

RIA CHANDRABAN

PROP SELECT CALENDERING CO 

BANNIMANTAP EXTN EDIGA 

MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000004

678

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2060.00 13-Apr-2023

CLALITHAMBA NA

SHANKARAPPA GARDEN 78 

MAGADI ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560023

KIRL0000000000013

397

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   900.00 13-Apr-2023

FINAL PLOT NO17,FLAT NO.205, 

DEVIDAYA NAGAR ROAD,OFF 

EASTERN EXPRESS 

HIGHWAY,PANCHPAKHDI,THANE( KIRL0000000000060 Amount for unclaimed and 

CNSARASWATI NA

HIGHWAY,PANCHPAKHDI,THANE(

WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000060

605

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   680.00 13-Apr-2023

CNARAYANAN FHNPRNAIR

RAJ VILLA 8TH A CROSS GANGOTRI 

ROAD S I T EXTN TUMKUR INDIA Karnataka 572103

KIRL0000000000048

236

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CPMARIMMA NA

W/O SHRI CP VEERABHADRAPPA 

HOSPET-583201 INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000000

455

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5135.00 13-Apr-2023

CPVEERABHADR

APPA NA CHEMIST AND MERCHANT HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000000

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12825.00 13-Apr-2023

CPARAMASIVAN CHANNAVEERAIAH

AGENT-L I C OF INDIA CHURCH 

EXTENSION CHITRADURGA INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000010

624

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

CPRASAD NA

SRI GANESH & CO. SHARE 

CONSULTANT 333-A, 

T.K.STREET,TIRUPATI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517501

KIRL0000000000060

663

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

CRVIJAYENDRA NA

24\192,SRI SRINIVASA,1ST FL. 5TH 

CROSS,K.E.C.COLONY, 

MAHALAKSHMIPURAM,BANGALOR

E INDIA Karnataka 560086

KIRL0000000000060

662

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

CSUBBARAYUDU NA

NEAR VASAVI HIGH SCHOOL 

INFANTRY ROAD CANTONMENT 

BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583104

KIRL0000000000001

574

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7275.00 13-Apr-2023

CSUDHAKARRAO FHSUDHAKAR B/D 1-6, "B"-CAMP, KURNOOL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518002

KIRL0000000000048

329

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CSURESHREDDY FCRAGHVA

"LAKSHMI" 13, BISHOP WALLERS 

AVENUE (EAST) MYLAPORE, 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000051

981

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CTMUTHUVEERA

PPAN

CHIDAMBARAMSER

VICE

19/17,SATHANIPET, I STREET, 

MADHUVAN KARAI, GUNDY, 

CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600032

KIRL0000000000036

612

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CVKUMAR ECSASTRYSERVICE

41 SARDAR SANKAR ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000036

069

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CVSESHANALIAS

SESHACHAR NA

H.NO.8-5-28, TEACHERS COLONY, , 

MAHABOOBNAGAR-509001 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 509001

KIRL0000000000060

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

CVIJAYKUMAR SERVICE

B-5,NEELKANT NARAYAN CO-OP 

HSG SOCY.LTD. BHARAT NATYA 

MANDIR ROAD, DOMBIVLI (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000036

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CAPITALSOLUTIO

NSINDIAPVTLTD COMPANY

10,M K BHAVAN, 1ST FLOOR, 

300,SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH ROAD, 

FORT, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000041

766

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4685.00 13-Apr-2023



CHNVANJANEYU

LU FHCHRAMULU

D.NO.6-7-25,7/2,ARUNDELPER 

GUNTUR (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522002

KIRL0000000000053

060

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHVSKAMESWA

RARAO FHCHNV

C/O CH N.V.ANJANEYULU D.NO.6-7-

25,7/2,ARUNDELPER GUNTER (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522002

KIRL0000000000053

070

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

CHVSKAMESWA

RARAO FHANJANEYULU

CH,N.V. ANJANEYULU D.NO.6-7 

25,7/2 ARUNDELPET GUNTUR (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522002

KIRL0000000000052

713

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

CHAITANYAMAN

OHARKORDE

MANOHARNARAYA

NRAOKORDE

23 6 PANCHAWATI COLONY NEAR 

BALVIKAS VIDYLAYA TALEGAON 

DABHADE MAVAL PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410506

KIRLIN301774132576

48

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

CHAITRAPRAKAS

HBALWALLY

PRAKASHPRABHAK

ARBALWALLY

106 AASARA APARTMENT 12TH 

LANE PRABHAT ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRLIN300450803685

97

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   410.00 13-Apr-2023

CHAKKAANJANID

EVI FHANJANI

C/O D.S.RANGANATH 11-63-74, 

BRAHMANA STREET VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000049

106

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHAKKABALAM

MA

FHBALACHANNAIA

H

C/O D.S.RANGANATH 11-63-74 

BRAHMANA STREET VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000049

104

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHAKRAVATHIC

HITTULURU FHSUBRARAO

C/O KANCHERLA 

LAKSHMINARAYANA 3-276, 

PYDIKONDA STREET YANAM, EGDK 

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533464

KIRL0000000000050

725

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHAMANLALBAK

SHI SHRIDHERBAKSHI

H NO 37 LANE NO 7 ANAND NAGAR 

PATTA BOHRI JAMMU INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180002

KIRLIN302349103009

38

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHAMANLALBUD

HADEV

CHHAGANLALSERVI

CE

1469/123 SHRI GANESH 

APPARTMENT SOLA ROAD 

NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000038

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

CHAMARTHYBH

ARATHI FHCSANKARRAJU

20/154 HANUMESHNAGAR 

GUNTAKAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515801

KIRL0000000000048

291

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHAMPADEVI FHSHIVRATAN

JAJODIA WARDEN GOVT QUATER 

BLOCK E/8 BELURMATH, HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711202

KIRL0000000000047

768

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023CHAMPADEVI FHSHIVRATAN BLOCK E/8 BELURMATH, HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711202 768 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHAMPABAIMA

NSUKHALALGUJR

ATHI NA

235 VAKHARBHAG HIGH SCHOOL 

ROAD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060

618

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

CHAMPAKLALBA

BUBHAIMARFATI

A NA

KHIRA NAGAR BLDG NO-B-3 FLAT 

NO-35 S V ROAD SANTACRUZ W 

BOMBAY-400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000060

620

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

CHAMPAKLALBA

BUBHAIMARFATI

A BABUBHAI

KHIRA NAGAR BLDG B-3 3RD FLR 

FLAT 35 S V RD SANTACRUZ W 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000005

689

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

CHAMPAKLALM

OTILAL MOTILAL RAJPURA ROAD BURHANPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450331

KIRL0000000000001

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

CHAMPALAL FHSAREMAL

HIRA TEXTILES 71/2,9TH CROSS 

CHAMARAJPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560018

KIRL0000000000047

455

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHAMPALALCHA

NDULALKOTHARI NA

AT & POST MIRAJGAON TALUKA 

KARJAT DIST AHMEDNAGAR (MAH) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000060

651

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

CHAMPALALCHH

AJER FHGIRDHARIMAL

C/O CHAMPALAL RAJESH KUMAR 

CHHAJER HOUSING BOARD 

COLONY, Q.NO.MIG/672 AT : 

PADAMANPUR, POST : DURG DIST.: 

DURG (M.P.) INDIA Rajasthan 321032

KIRL0000000000050

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANCHALKUM

ARJAIN FHPREMCHCAND

VARDHAMAN MEDICAL STORE 

MAHAL ROAD CHHATARPUR (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

KIRL0000000000050

100

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANCHALMOH

ANTA NA

CB 10 12A DESHBANDHU NAGAR 

BAGUIATI CALCUTTA CALCUTA INDIA West Bengal 700059

KIRLIN301250280052

23

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDBAJAJ HASHOK 9 E,TAL BAGAN LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700017

KIRL0000000000047

580

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDAAGARW

AL HOUSEHOLD

SHRI KRISHNA BHAWAN SANSAR 

CHANDRA RD POST BOX 228 G P O, 

JAIPUR RAJ. 0 INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000040

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDANRAJNA

HATA SRNAHATASERVICE

KHETAR PALI CHONTRA DOSYON KI 

GALI JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000038

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDANTSIDH

WANI

TOTARAMBUSINES

S

10/A CENCED APPARTMENTS PALI 

HILL ROAD KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000036

259

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDANBALAC

HANDULALVORA NA

KARISHMA BUILDING A-2,FLAT NO 

801 NEAR SANGAM PRESS INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060

650

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023



CHANDANBENID

HOTTIOTAWALA FHISHWARBHAI

F-71 BHILWARA TEXTILE MARKET 

PUR ROAD BHILWARA (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 311001

KIRL0000000000049

039

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDERWATIY

ADAVA

RAMPATYADAVAH

OUSE

27 SRINAGAR COLONY 

SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500015

KIRL0000000000035

474

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDIDASKUN

DU FHKALIPADO

KFA- PROFESSIONAL FLAT NO.24, 

FARM AREA, ROAD NO.14, P.O. : 

KADMA JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831005

KIRL0000000000050

667

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDIBAISBAL

CHANDANI NA

C-705 INSIDE GAURAV GARDEN 

OPP JOY-ICE CREAM BUNDER 

PAKHADI ROAD OFF M. G. ROAD 

KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRLIN300450101981

82

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDLALSHAJA

VANI FHB

HOUSE NO.14/1 NANDLAL PURA 

LANE INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000054

769

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDMALRAT

ANLALJAIN NA

331 A KALABADEVI ROAD 4 TH 

FLOOR R N 20 BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060

603

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDMALSOB

HACHANDMARV

ADI NA

C/O SHRI S.S.BORA 49/409 UNNAT 

NAGAR GOREGAON BOMBAY-

400062 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000060

575

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRABHAN

URAI FHDURGADATT

DURGAPUR (NEW BASTI) 

P.O.JHARIA DIST DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000050

599

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRABHARA

TSHAH FHBHARAT

A/402,RAMDEV PARK, 

CHANDAVARKAR ROAD BORIVALI 

(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000052

917

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRADEVI FHRAMESHKUMAR

PANCHSHEELA IST FLOOR HAR 

MARKET D S LANE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051

148

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKANTG

OPALKA

SHYAMSUNDERGO

PALKA

GEL CHURCH COMPLEX SECOND 

FLOOR MAIN ROAD RANCHI, INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRLIN301127156326

44

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1125.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKANTA

DEVIVERMA HSHANKAR

C/O.S.P.JEWELLERS,25A CAMAC 

STREET,VARDAAN A.C.MARKET 1ST 

FLOOR,R.N.110 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

KIRL0000000000047

508

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKANTH

ASHETTYB PADMAYYASHETTY

3/28, CHANDRAKANTHA NILAYA 

ULTHOOR POST KUNDAPURA INDIA Karnataka 576231

KIRLIN301696101075

78

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKUMA

RILUNAWATH FHMEGRAJ

26 GOVINDAPPA NAICKEN ST 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000051

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRANARAY

ANDIVATE

LAKSHMANRAOMA

LLARAPPACHILLAL

45/13/3 KAMARIPETE CROSS 9 TAL 

HUBLI DIST DHARWAD KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 580028

KIRLIN302236107799

85

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAPRABH

ASINGH

HARPALSINGHHOU

SE

Q U 51 B LIG FLAT PITAM PURA 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000036

478

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAPRAKA

SHGUPTA FSURAJPRAKASH

32 PULLQUZI CHARAHI NEEM 

BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243001

KIRL0000000000034

184

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRASHEKH

ARPANDEY FHMEHENDRA

SECTOR IV/G, QTR NO 3039 

BOKARO STEEL CITY BOKARO 

DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

581

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRASHEKH

ARPAREEK FHVISHWANATH

C/O MOHAN PAREEK PRATAP 

MARKET, CINEMA ROAD, 

GORAKHPUR UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273001

KIRL0000000000050

411

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRASHEKH

ARPURBA

DHARAMCHANDPU

RBA

OPP. HADIBANDHU SCHOOL, MANI 

SAHOO CHHAK, BUXI BAZAR 

CUTTACK INDIA Orissa 753001

KIRL1201860000089

490

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRATAHLI

ANI

SHNARAINHOUSEH

OLD

46 KUKREJANAGAR JARIPATKA 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440014

KIRL0000000000040

773

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRABAIBA

BURAOPAWAR BABURAO

1062 GOKHALE ROAD KAMAL 

BAUG POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000010

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRABAIGO

VINDGOSAVI NA

C/O MR S G INAMDAR SUPDT ENG 

P W D IRIGN G I CIRCLE BUNGALOW 

9 M G RD GWALIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000060

595

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8055.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRABENBA

NSILALKAPADIA BANSILAL

4/15 BHARATIYA BHAVAN 72 

MARINE DRIVE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000018

471

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRACHUDS

ULABHAMADHU

SUDAN

MADHUSUDANRAG

HUNATHCHANDRA

CHUD

40 A VASCON PARADISE OPP 

TELEPHONE EXCHANGE BANER 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRLIN301098105556

50

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAHASGA

NGADHARBHAG

WAT NA

ROHINI PLOT NO 36 ASHOKNAGAR 

HUBLI DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000060

588

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAHASGA

NGADHARBHAG

WAT GANGADHAR

ROHINI PLOT NO 36 ASHOK NAGAR 

HUBLI DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000001

245

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              22800.00 13-Apr-2023



CHANDRAKALAJ

AIN FHREWANTMAL

13 NALLANNA MUDALI STREET 

SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

056

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKALAJ

AIN NA

1/244,M.P.NAGAR, BIKANER-

334004 (RAJASTAN) INDIA Rajasthan 334004

KIRL0000000000060

659

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKALAL

AMBORIA HBHIKHAMCHAND

P-14,NEW C.I.T.ROAD 3RD FLOOR 

CALCUTTA WEST-BANGAL INDIA West Bengal 700073

KIRL0000000000047

650

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKALAS

URANA FHKANHAIYALAL 67A,PALM AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000047

731

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKANTA

PATEL

AMBALALPATELSER

VI

C/O LOMMALERE R B D SOUZA 

NAVAL DOCKYARD PO NAVAL BASE 

VISHAKHAPATNAM A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530014

KIRL0000000000035

174

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKANTB

ABURAOBAHIRA

T FHCHANDRAKANT

NIRANJAN BLOCK C-32 ASARA 

NAGAR L.KIRLOSKAR ROAD 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

207

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKANTB

ALVANTKULKAR

NI NA

B-151/7 GOVT SERVANTS COLONY 

BANDRA (EAST) BOMBAY-400 051 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000060

611

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKANTD

AMODARKUNTE NA

703 KUMBHARWADA AT & POST-

URAN DIST-KOLABA 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400702

KIRL0000000000060

624

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKANTD

ATTATRAYAPUR

ANDARE NA

301-D,SAI POOJA APTS NR VIKROLI 

RAILWAY STATION VIKHROLI(E) INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000060

613

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKANTG

AJANANMAIDEO NA

NEAR KRISHNESHWAR MANDIR 

SANE CHAWL PAG CHIPLUN DT-

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000060

608

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKANTG

ENUSATPUTE NA

CANARA BANK 8/10 CALCOT 

HOUSE TAMARIND LANE FORT 

BOMBAY-400 023 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000060

640

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKANT

MADHAVRAODH

AYBAR NA

OPP MOTIBAG SUCCHAMANBAG 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000060

587

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKANTN

ANASASHALGAR NA

548 GURUWAR PETH POONA-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

628

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKANTN

ARAYANPATIL NA

AT NAVALI POST PALGHAR DIST 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000060

594

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKANTP

ANDITBIDKAR PANDITMALHAR

21/5 ERANDAVANA SHUBH TARA 

KARVE ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003

747

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2325.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKANTP

OPHALE FHB

190, BHUDHWAR PETH SATHE 

CHAL SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000054

178

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKANTR

AJARAMINGOLE NA

NEAR APSARA TALKIES YAVATMAL 

445001 INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000060

652

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKANTS

HAH

SHSHANTILALSHAH

BUSINESS

75, 12TH "C" MAIN, 6TH BLOCK, 

RAJAJI NAGAR POST BOX NO. 1039 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000040

475

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKANTV

ACHREKAR VINAYAK

C/O J V SONI 16 SHINDE BLDG 

PESTOM SAGAR ROAD NO 3 

CHEMBUR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400089

KIRL0000000000002

726

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3185.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKANTV

ISHWANATHKAR

ANJKAR NA

BLDG. NO.2,FLAT NO.20, PRATIK 

NAGAR,PAUD ROAD, 

KOTHRUD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060

674

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKANTA

HMEHTA HARIHARLAL

5TH FLOOR R NO 51 SAHYOG BLDG 

5 MINT RD FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000024

480

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAKANTA

RAMAMURTI HRAMAMURTI

"PADHUKA" C/61 INDER PURI NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110012

KIRL0000000000045

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1010.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRANATHB

HAGVATKASAR NA

AT POST NARKHED TAL MOHOL 

DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413213

KIRL0000000000060

619

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRANATHB

HISTAPPAVANKU

DRE FBHISTAPPA SHUKRAWAR PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045

286

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRASEKHA

RBABURAOPAT

WARDHAN FBABURAO PANAJI GAO INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000045

682

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRASEKHA

RDATTATRYAAR

GADE FDATTATRYA

HATTURE NAGAR 

POST:SHIVASHAHI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023



CHANDRASHANK

ARNARMADASH

ANKARSHUKL

NARMADASHANKA

RPUNJA

A 302, DAYA SHAGAR OPP R.B.I. 

QUARTERS GOKULDHAM, 

GOREGAON (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000036

361

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRASHEKA

RHARISHCHAND

RAHALDANK FHARISHCHANDRA

15-8,SHIVAJI NAGAR,3RD FLOOR 

OPP GLAXO,DR.ANNIE BESENT 

ROAD WORLI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000047

463

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRASHEKH

ARDIGAMBARKS

HEMKALYAN NA

1562 KANADE MARUTI LANE NASIK 

1 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060

648

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRASHEKH

ARGVALSANGE FGIRMALLAPPA 219 JODBHAVI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045

765

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRASHEKH

ARPURUSHOTTA

MPASEBAND NA

PLOT NO 247 LAXMINAGAR 

NAGPUR 440022 INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000060

637

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRASHEKH

ARRAMCHANDR

ATHAKUR NA

BABU KISHUNLAL HOUSE 

RAJENDRA PATH N PRE SS LANE 

PATNA 1 INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000060

590

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12840.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRASHEKH

ARSHREEDHARAJ

GAONKAR

SHREEDHARSHANT

ARAMAJGAONKAR

0/6 SHARDASHRAM BHAVANI 

SHANKAR ROAD DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRLIN300214107209

56

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4985.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRASHEKH

ARSHRIPADMAR

ATHE NA

C/O MR SUHAS S MARATHE C 206 

AMRUTWEL NDA ROAD WARJE 

MALWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411058

KIRL0000000000060

677

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRASHEKH

ARVASANTCHITA

LE

VASANTPURUSHOT

TAMCHITALE 417/1 NARAYAN PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRLIN300450803240

70

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRASHEKH

ARVASANTRAOV

AHADNE FHVASANTRAO

C/O L.S.PATIL 155 GURUWAR PETH 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000049

339

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023AHADNE FHVASANTRAO PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042 339 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRASHEKH

ARVISHNUJOSHI NA

22-B BHAGYSHRI APARTMENTS P O 

RAJENDRANAGAR INDORE INDORE-

452012. INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452012

KIRL0000000000060

612

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRAWATIP

ANDE GHANANAND 7 PARK LANE LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000004

070

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRESEKHA

RAPURAMOKRIS

HNAIYER

CVOMAMAHESHW

ARA

NO 4 OM BLDG OPP INDIAN 

GYMKHANA GROUND MATUNGA 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000010

414

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRESHWA

RPRASADSINHA FHBN

SHAKUNTALA SADAN ADARSH 

BIHAR PATNA INDIA Bihar 800014

KIRL0000000000051

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRIKABAK

ULESHMEHTA

BAKULESHBHOGILA

LMEHTAHOUSE

143 BHAWANI SHANKAR ROAD 

MEGHJI VALLABH CHAWL R NO 1 

DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000039

581

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRIKAHAC

HARYA

HEMABLAIACHARY

A RESHAM 10 GOPAL NAGAR RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000058

997

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRKANTSI

DGOUDAPATIL FHSIDGOUDA

1104/B,KUKREJA PALACE V B 

LANE,GARODIA NAGAR 

GHATKOPAR(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000049

279

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDRUPAKHA

RUMAHAR NA AT /POST. BURLITAL-TASGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060

583

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDULALMAL

UKCHANDDOSHI MALUKCHAND

C/O M/S MALUKCHAND 

TALAKCHAND DOSHI BARAMATI DT 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000001

386

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7685.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDULALTHA

NMALOSWAL FTHANMAL 1457 C LAXMIPUN KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000047

082

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   900.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDULALUJA

MSHISHAH UJAMSHI

127 JAWAHARNAGAR RD NO 8 2ND 

FL BL NO 7 GOREGAON (W) 

BOMBAY NB INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000015

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANDVALLABH

BANSIBHAIATAR NA PUSESAVALI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000060

574

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANNAGAUDA

SHONANNAGAU

DA NA

UCHCHANGIDURG VIA 

HARPANHALLI BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583101

KIRL0000000000060

569

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

CHANNAPPASID

RAMAPPATALLU

R NA

AT POST-MAHALINGPUR TAL-

MUDHOL DIST-BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587312

KIRL0000000000060

621

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

CHAPIDIRANGAR

EDDY CPAKKIRAREDDY 2/675 T SUNDUPALLI RAYACHOTY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516130

KIRL1204770000040

784

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   400.00 13-Apr-2023



CHARANJEETSIN

GH HAVELISINGH

C/O AMRIK SINGH 118/81 

KAUSHALPURI GUMTI NO 5 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208012

KIRL0000000000041

251

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

CHARANJEETSIN

GH LATESHAVELISINGH

C/O PRINCE VASTRALAY 

NAUTANWA DIST MAHARAJGANJ INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273164

KIRLIN301330182093

91

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

CHARANJITKAUR FHHIMMATSINGH

410, SAMIR USAMA NAGAR MALAD 

WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000049

663

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHARUCHANDR

ALAXMANBHOP

ATKAR NA

BALAWANTASHRAM 1228 

SADASHIV PETH POONA-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

633

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHARUDATTADI

NKARNIGHOJKAR FDINKAR 189 SHANIWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

632

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

CHARUDATTADI

NKARNIGHOJKAR DINKAR 189 SHANIWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004

415

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

CHARUDATTARA

NGNATHBHALER

AO NA

73-3/12 LAW COLLEGE ROAD 

POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060

635

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

CHARUKESIS FHCSREENIVASAN

6/1822, PREMA NIKUNJAN PALACE 

ROAD COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRL0000000000051

943

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

CHARUSHILARAG

HUNATHNULKAR NA

FLAT 2B-27,MAHAVEER NAGAR,A 

NEAR KHENDGE PARK, SINHAGAD 

ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000060

609

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHATRABHUJLAX

MANDASSHETJA

KHETE NA

VADGAON BUDRUK ADAVAD DIST 

JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425303

KIRL0000000000060

568

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

CHAUTMALKIST

URCHAND NA SATONA DIST PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431502

KIRL0000000000060

573

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHAYAMADHUK

ARRAJMANE FHMADUKAR

C/O.MOHITE GURUJI WARD 

NO.1,VIKAS VASANT PANCHSHEEL 

NAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000053

887

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

C/O.MOHITE GURUJI WARD 

CHAYAMADHUK

ARRAJMANE FHMADHUKAR

C/O.MOHITE GURUJI WARD 

NO.1,VIKAS VASANT PANCHSHEEL 

NAGAR, SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000053

888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHELLASETHURA

M NA

539/1, 17TH A, II MAIN, 6TH 

BLOCK, 6-E CROSS, 

KORAMANGALA, BANGALORE-

560095 INDIA Karnataka 560095

KIRL0000000000060

630

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHELLASETHURA

MAN SSETHURAMAN

539/1,17TH A II MAIN, 6TH BLOCK, 

6-E,CROSS, KORAMANGALA, 

BANGALORE-560095 INDIA Karnataka 560095

KIRL0000000000012

371

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

CHELLASETHURA

MAN NA

539/1, 17TH A II MAIN, 6TH BLOCK, 

6-E CROSS, KORAMANGALA, 

BANGALORE-560095 INDIA Karnataka 560095

KIRL0000000000060

645

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHELLARAMJAD

WANI FHCHATTUMAL

97/58, TULSI NAGAR 1250, QTRS. 

BHOPAL (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462003

KIRL0000000000050

297

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHENNAGIRYSRE

DHRAMURTIKA

MALABAI SREDHRAMURTI

C/O C S BHEEMAH, NO 86 IV MAIN 

B S K III STAGE, III PHASE, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560085

KIRL0000000000001

362

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

CHERIYANSAMU

EL NA

11,PARIJAT CO.OP.HSG.SOCIETY, 

OPP,SHITALADEVI 

TEMPLE,BHANGARWADI, 

LONAVALA. INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000060

660

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   680.00 13-Apr-2023

CHETANCDOSHI

SHCDOSHIBUSINES

S

201 VEENA CHAMBERS DALAL 

STREET BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000040

646

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHETANKUMAR FHSHEONATH

C/O CHETAN ORNAMENTS 

RAJKAMAL MENSION DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

617

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHETANSHAH CHIMANLALSHAH

3-B SAMBHAW TIETH BLDG 2 A B 

DESAI ROAD HAIALI BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000041

120

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

CHETANBHAISH

AH FHBAGMALBHAI

6/2203, NAGAR SHERI 1ST FLOOR 

MAHIDHARPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048

945

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHETNAJSHAH FHJAYESH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

363

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHETNANIRMAL

KOTHARI FHNIRMAL

16/8,SHANTI NAGAR SANE GURUJI 

MARG JACOB CIRCLE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000053

571

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

CHHAGANLALM

GAHLOT FHTHANARAMJI

BOMBAY SWEETS, MAIN ROAD 

PITHAPURAM DIST. EGODAIRY A.P. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533450

KIRL0000000000050

645

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



CHHAGANLALHE

MCHANDGUJAR NA KARMALA DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060

600

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHHAGANLALHE

MCHANDGUJAR NA KARMALA DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060

580

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHHAGNIRAMSA

RUPCHANDMAR

VADI NA LATUR DIST AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000060

581

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

CHHANALALTSH

AH FHTALAKCHAND

MID ROW, MAHADEV NAGAR 

HOUSE NO.38, 'SAHIL NIWAS' 

SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

371

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHHAYAGOVIND

JIKADHI

GOVINDJIRAMJIKA

DHIHOUSEHO

JAGDUSHA NAGAR 21/8 DIVYA 

DARSHAN GHATKOPAR WEST 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000038

329

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHHAYASUNILSA

NGHAVI FHSUNIL

SHREENATH APTS., 606/B, 6TH 

FLOOR, SHANTILAL MODY MARG, 

KANDIVALI (W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000049

557

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHHOTTUSOPAR

IWALLA FHMOHAMEDALI

A/603, KANTI APARTMENT MOUNT 

MARRY ROAD BANDRA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000048

067

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHIDAMBARGOP

ALKOLHAR NA

SARASVATI NIWAS SHIVAJINAGAR 

COLONY MIRAJ 416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060

653

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHIDAMBARKRIS

HNARAOSARDES

HPANDE NA

MANOLI VIA SAUNDATTI DIST 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591126

KIRL0000000000060

571

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7520.00 13-Apr-2023

CHIDAMBARAM

MANICKAMUTH

U

MCHIDAMBARAMD

OCTOR

NO 93I/28C MAIN ROAD JENO 

COTTAGE ASHOK NAGAR NEAR 

RANI MAHAL TUTICORIN INDIA Tamil Nadu 628008

KIRL0000000000035

587

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHIMAJIRAGHU

NATHYADAV NA

PURCHASE DEPARTMENT 

KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060

615

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

CHIMANLALFULC

HANDMEHTA NA

383 SHANWAR PETH SATARA 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060

616

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

CHIMANLALPUR

SHOTTAMDASTH

ACKER NA

SHARE & STOCK BROKERS STOCK 

EXCHANGE TOWERS 4TH 

FLOOR,W.WING T NO.30 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000060

649

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6460.00 13-Apr-2023

CHINABAIBALMU

KUNDGUJARATH

I NA HOUSE NO 4283 YEOLA DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000060

592

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9120.00 13-Apr-2023

CHINNAMALWS

MUDALIAR NA

NO 2 STRAHANS ROAD 4TH STREET 

MADRAS 12 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600012

KIRL0000000000060

585

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

CHINNIRAJASEK

HAR FHRAJASEKHAR

C/O. SHRI CHINNI PERISETTY 

H.NO.GD -4-16/1 DUDEKULA 

STREET ELURU WEST GODAVARI 

DISTRICT(AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534001

KIRL0000000000049

113

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHINNUAGARW

AL FH

69-ADINATH NAGAR, JAGAT 

MEHTA KI BARI, FATHEPURA 

UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000048

415

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHINTAMANDH

ONDOKULKARNI NA

SURVEY NO 59 PLOT NO 17 

NAVSAHYADRI SOCIETY KARVE 

NAGAR,PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060

657

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4100.00 13-Apr-2023

CHINTAMANGA

NGADHARBHAN

U NA

C O EDITOR MANVANTAR 

YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000060

578

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

CHINTAMANGA

NGADHARVIDW

ANS NA

H.NO.13,BHIDE BAUG,DEOPUR 

DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060

626

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHINTAMANGO

VINDKHARE NA

DIST ENGINEER S OFFICE DIST 

STORES CLERK NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000060

577

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

CHINTAMANKAS

HINATHTHATTE NA

AT AND POST PACHVAD TAL WAI 

DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415513

KIRL0000000000060

576

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHINTAMANLAX

MANJOSHI NA

CIRCLE NO 4 CHITANVISPURA 

CORPORATOR S HOUSE NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000060

579

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

CHINTAMANMA

HADEOKELKAR NA

20,JTHICA,MAKARAND SAHANIVAS, 

S.V.SAVARKAR MARG,MUMBAI 

MUMBAI-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000060

601

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

CHINTAMANMA

HADEOMAHABA

L MAHBDEO

7-B,RUGWED APARTMENTS, NEAR 

KHARE MANGAL KARYALAYA 

VISHRAMBAUG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000000

766

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023



CHINTAMANNAR

HARNARAWANE NA

E/5 RESIDENCY AREA INDURE-

452061 (M P) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000060

625

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHINTAMANRA

MCHANDRABON

DRE NA

MEGHDOOT 117 121 3 PRABHAT 

ROAD POONA 4 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000060

596

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

CHINTAMANTRI

MBAKSHIDHAYE NA

C/O THE B M S S LTD POST-

SHREEPUR (DIST-SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413112

KIRL0000000000060

632

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHINTAMANVAS

UDEOATHALYE NA

B-8 SULBHA COOP HSG SOCY IDEAL 

COLONY PAUD ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060

661

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHINTAMANVIN

AYAKKOLHATKA

R NA 120,RAMCHA GOT,SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060

627

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHINTAMANIBA

BURAOPATWAR

DHAN FH 4, VIKAS NAGAR SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000052

641

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHINTAMANILAX

MANGANU NA

493-494 SHANIWAR PETH 

ASHTABHUJA DEVI TEMPLE NEAR 

DAKSHIN MUKHI MARUTI TEMPLE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

682

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12080.00 13-Apr-2023

CHINTAMANINA

RAYANPATIL NA

AT NAVALI POST PALGHAR DIST 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000060

593

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

CHINTAMANISH

ANKARJOSHI SHANKAR

FLAT NO 11 SANTESHWAR DR 

KETKAR ROAD ERANDAVANA 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000000

370

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

CHIRAYUSECURI

TIESPVTLTD NA

8,AKSHAY COMPLEX, 

BAILAPPANAVAR NAGAR, HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580029

KIRL0000000000060

669

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHITRANADKAR

NI FHCHETAN

F-16, SARASWAT COLONY, 

SANTACRUZ (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000052

845

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

CHITRASUBHASH SUBHASHRAMCHA 102 AASARA APARTMENTS 12TH KIRLIN300450804057 Amount for unclaimed and CHITRASUBHASH

PHATAK

SUBHASHRAMCHA

NDRAPHATAK

102 AASARA APARTMENTS 12TH 

LANE PRABHAT ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRLIN300450804057

75

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

CHITRAKOOTFIN

ANCELTD BODYCORPORATE

THE LAXMI VISHNU TEXTILE MILLS 

LTD 199, CHURCHGATE 

RECLAMATION MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000046

591

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   825.00 13-Apr-2023

CHITRAPANCHU

FHNPANCHANATH

AM

W/O N PANCHNATHAM, PLOT NO 

90, SONA NAGAR, ALAGAPURAM 

PUDUR ROAD, SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636016

KIRL0000000000048

930

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHITTARANJANK

UMARSRIVASTA

VA FHSRIBALESHWAR

B-3/343, SECTOR-34, ARWALI 

APARTMENT, NOIDA, DIST: 

GAUTAM BHUDH NAGAR, U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201303

KIRL0000000000050

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHOTABHAIKHU

SHALBHAIPATEL FKHUSHALBHAI

PATEL AUTOMOBILES GANDHI 

CHAWK, RAICHUR (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 584101

KIRL0000000000045

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

CHRISTINELAZAR

US SERVICE

5-10-191/A FLAT NO 103 HILL FORT 

APARTMENTS HILL FORT ROAD 

SAIFABAD HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500004

KIRL0000000000035

437

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

CHUKKALURUBH

ARATHI FHCPAPIREDDY

D.NO.13/442-2, AMBHABAVANI 

STREET TADAPATRI P.O. & TQ 

ANANTAPUR DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515411

KIRL0000000000049

364

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CHUNILALHAJARI

MALMARVADI NA

TALEGAON DHAMDHERE TALUKA 

SHIRUR DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000060

572

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9120.00 13-Apr-2023

CHUNNALALME

HROTRA

FHSHAMBHOONAT

H

C/O KIRTI J SHAH C/27, GAUTAM 

APTS. NO.3 GROUND FLOOR, 

ASHOK NAGAR ROAD KANDIVALI 

(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000054

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

CITIBANKNA BANK

A M BHATKAL C/O CITISERVICE 

CITIBANK N A SAKHARBHAVAN 

NARIMAN POINT BOMBAY 400021 INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000028

149

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3375.00 13-Apr-2023

CITIBANKNA BANK

NARIMAN POINT BOMBAY . C/O 

A.M. BHATKAL 

(0095122019)CITISERCICE 

CITIBANK N.A.SAKHAR BHAVAN 

GR.FLR. INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000033

998

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

CITYFINANCIALS

ERVICESLTD NA

48 A,KHERANI ROAD SAKINAKA 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400072

KIRL0000000000053

530

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 13-Apr-2023

CLARIMUNDOHE

ITORDOCARMOE

SOUSA NA CALANGOOT BARDEZ GOA INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000060

586

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



CLRISISORGANIC

SLTD FH

CALSITA FINANCIAL SECURITIES LTD 

2ND FLOOR,MEGH DHANUSH RACE 

COURSE CIRCLE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000054

590

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

COSHIOOMMEN FHOC

BF-6-21,VASANTH NAGAR, 

PALARIVATTOM PO COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682025

KIRL0000000000047

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

CYNTHIAPAIS ANTHONY

C/O DR CYNTHIA DESHMUKH FAIR 

VIEW 2 FLR 14 B G KHER MARG 

MALBARHILL BOMBAY400006 INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000004

024

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3825.00 13-Apr-2023

CYRILJOSEPHPER

EIRA FHJOSEPH

FERNANDES BUILDING B/H 

SANGAM LODGE MALA, PANJIM 

GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000049

434

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DBRAMESHKUM

ARCHORDIA DBAWRIMAL

25,MOOKATHAL STREET, 

PURASAWALKAM, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000054

983

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5625.00 13-Apr-2023

DCHIRANJEEVIRA

O

SHPUNNAYYASERVI

CE

A/E MRT GENERATION RRV PURAM 

POST VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530029

KIRL0000000000040

455

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DKRISHNAMURT

HYRAO NA

AT POST DUGGAWATI TAL 

HARPANHALLI DIST BELLARI INDIA Karnataka 583101

KIRL0000000000060

998

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DMADANLALJAI

N FHDEVICHAND

7/1 4TH CROSS CUBBANPET MAIN 

ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051

018

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DVDELPHINEROS

E

DAVIDUVARAPRAS

ADAM

284 B RAJA STREET 

GNANAOLIVUPURAM MADURAI C 

MADURAI TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 625016

KIRLIN300214144406

24

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

DVAIDYANATHA

SAMIIYER NA

RETD EXCISE OFFICER ARYA PURAM 

MALLIYAM POST KUTTALAM DIST 

TANJORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000001

721

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5135.00 13-Apr-2023

DADAKRISHNAJI

GUMASTE NA

C/O.V.S.KULKARNI. DIWATEGERI 

GALLI,BEHIND RAGHAVENDRA 

SWAMI MATH,BIJAPUR-586101 INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000061

035

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

DADAMIYYAJAFA AT POST PUSE SAVALI TAL KHATAV KIRL0000000000060 Amount for unclaimed and DADAMIYYAJAFA

RBHAIATAR NA

AT POST PUSE SAVALI TAL KHATAV 

DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000060

873

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DADIBARUTTONJ

IDALAL RUTTONJI

SIR SAPURJI BHARUCHA BAUG E-18 

4TH FLOOR V P ROAD GIRGAON 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000008

885

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

DADUTUKARAM

SURYAWANSHI NA

AT POST-PALUS TAL-TASGAON 

(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060

943

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAGAKHANDUS

ONAVNI NA

AT POST MUNJWAD TAL BAGLAN 

DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060

690

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DAGADUBARKUS

HETVANI NA

AT POST TARKHEDA TAL PACHORA 

DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 431129

KIRL0000000000060

688

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

DAGADUGANPA

TITODKARI NA AT POST DAHIVADI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000060

687

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

DAGADURAMNY

AHALCHANDMA

RWADI NA

AT POST BELVANDI TAL 

SHRIGONDA DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413702

KIRL0000000000060

689

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DAHIBEANPRAB

HUDASPATEL

PRABHUDASPATEL

BUSINESS

JAGDISH BEHIND METHO DIST 

CHURCH UNIVERSITY ROAD 

FATEHGUNJ BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000038

602

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAHYALALKHIMJ

I KHIMJI

38 PANKAJ SOCIETY PALDI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000002

382

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

DAIBENJPATEL FHJAMANBHAI

C/O SUN METAL IND SANKAR 

TEKRA SHED NO 374, G I D C 

JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361004

KIRL0000000000050

202

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAJIKASHINATH

BHANDARI NA

ENG ON GADHI TILAK CHOWK 

CHALISGAON DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000060

736

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DAJISAHEBSHAN

KARRAONIMBAL

KAR NA

BRAHMAGAON TAL-ASHTI DIST 

BEED INDIA Maharashtra 414203

KIRL0000000000061

056

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAKSHAVYAS FHDHIMANT

9/18, ELLORA SOCIETY G.GUPTE 

ROAD DOMBIVLI (W) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000054

073

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAKSHAVYAS DHIMANTVYAS

9/18, ELLORA SOCY, GUPTE 

RD,VISHNUNAGAR DOMBIVLI(W), 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000042

841

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   600.00 13-Apr-2023

DAKSHABENKISH

ORERATHOD

SHKISHORERATHO

DHOUSEWIFE

DR J R SHAH CLINIC PRINCE APTT 

GOPAL LAN M G ROAD 

GHATKOPAR W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000040

609

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DALCHANDNAG

DA HEMRAJNAGDA

SHANTI SADAN DHUNI MATA ROAD 

P O SRIPATI NAGAR DIST UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Udaipur 313021

KIRLIN303028509851

89

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



DALICHANDBAG

RECHA FHHAZARIMAL

5, SABAR BHAUG SOCIETY 

DHARAMNAGAR SABARMATI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000051

694

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DALJEETCHAWLA

TSCHAWLABUSINES

S I 178 SARABHA NAGAR LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000036

474

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMAYANTIDTH

AKUR DADOBA

LA MAISON 10TH ROAD, KHAR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000034

079

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10685.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMAYANTIJOS

HI GIRJASHANKAR

8 GANESH CHANDRA AVENUE 

SAHA COURT FLAT NO 29 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000000

570

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1350.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMAYANTIKRIS

HNAKANTGIRME NA

AT POST-AKALUJ-413101 DIST-

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000060

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMAYANTIKRIS

HNAKANTGIRME NA

AT POST-AKLUJ-413101 (DIST-

SOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000060

987

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMAYANTIPAN

DURANGKALE PANDURANG 760 SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011

781

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMAYANTISUR

ESHBHANDARI

SHSURESHBHANDA

RI

63, LINGAYAT BODIG PARISAS 

RAVIWAR PETH, TEH. KARAD DIST. 

SATARA KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL1204910000144

064

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARANAN

TBOKADEHALSIK

AR NA

1850 AJEVASADAN GANESH PETH 

HUBLI DIST-DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000060

811

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARANAN

TRAODESHPAND

E NA

7 GIRIKUNJ ROAD NO 9 DHANUKAR 

COLONY KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000061

007

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARBALKR

ISHNALELE NA

336 RAM KOTE OPP MAHANKALI 

TEMPLE HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000060

743

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARBHAU

DIXIT NA

C O DIXIT WADA SHIRALA DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000060

849

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARCHINT TALAK CHOWK CHALISGAON (DIST- KIRL0000000000060 Amount for unclaimed and DAMODARCHINT

AMANWANI NA

TALAK CHOWK CHALISGAON (DIST-

JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000060

898

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARDATT

ATRAYAMHETRE NA

KIRANA MERCHANT AT POST 

PALUS DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060

875

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARDATT

ATRAYANAMJOS

HI NA AT & POST-KARJAT DIST-KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000060

905

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARDHUN

DIRAJKHADILKAR NA

PINGLES WADA RANGARI GALLI 

SANGAMNER DIST-AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000060

740

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARDINA

NATHVELHAL NA 399 VETAL PETH POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

739

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARGANG

ADHARPARANJP

E NA NEAR THEATRE KAZI WARD SEONI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480661

KIRL0000000000060

738

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARGOPA

LJOSHI NA

C O GOVARDHAN 

SAUNSTHAKHETWADI 11TH LANE 

GIRGAUM BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3645.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARGOPA

LSANT GOPAL

BLOCK NO 6 1165-B-WARD 

MANGALWAR PETH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000002

966

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARHKAR

AMBELKAR NA

174 7 SOMVAR PETH KARAD DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060

753

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARHARIA

VATE NA MALAKAPUR DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000060

752

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              17935.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARKRISH

NAJOSHI NA

SURESH SADAN CHAWAL, NEAR 

LOCO SHED, DAUND. DIST.PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000060

835

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARLAXM

ANKARVE NA

BALASAHEB S PHADKE S CHAWL 

DUDH NAKA BAZAR PETH KALYAN 

DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000060

747

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARLAXM

ANKORGAONKA

R NA

AT POST LONIGURAV DIST 

BULDANA TAL KHAMGAON INDIA Maharashtra 443001

KIRL0000000000060

748

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARMORE

SHWARPANSE NA

301 B RAJARAM MOHAN ROY 

ROAD CHARNI ROAD GIRGAON 

BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060

744

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARNARA

YANDESHPANDE NA 394 NAVI ALLI BHOR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000060

741

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARNARA

YANKAPARE NA

12, SAVARKAR NAGAR, BEHIND 

SATANA NAKA, MALEGAON - 423 

203 INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000060

920

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



DAMODARNARA

YANMOGHE NA

C O SCHOOL COLLAGE BOOK STALL 

GUJARI NAKA KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060

742

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3570.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARRAGH

UNATHRAKHE NA

OPP NARAYAN BAG AT POST-

DEWAS (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000060

745

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARRAMC

HANDRAKANE NA 1003 SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

746

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARVISHN

UKULKARNI NA

C/O V D KULKARNI MATH GALLI AT 

POST SANKESHWAR DIST 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591313

KIRL0000000000060

751

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARWAM

ANPUJARI NA

AT POST NARSOBAVADI DIST 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416104

KIRL0000000000060

749

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARWASU

DEVKULKARNI NA

C/O MR S D AMBEKAR H NO 1-9-

472 RAJENDRANAGAR OPP 

MAHATMA PHULE HIGH SCHOOL INDIA Maharashtra 431602

KIRL0000000000060

750

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARAMA

DHAVAPAI

PSETHRUMADHAV

APA

14 VISHWAS CO OP HGS SOCIETY 

INDIRA NAGAR BOMBAY AGRA 

ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422010

KIRL0000000000034

909

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARANRA

MASWAMI RAGHAVACHARI

4 H BLDG NOOTAN NAGAR TURNER 

ROAD BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000024

227

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMODARDASG

OPALDASGUJAR NA AT POST INDAPUR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000060

754

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DAMYANTIDEVI

AKHILESHWARPRA

SADSINGH

ROAD NO-2, PLOT NO-201, 

KAVERIPATH KALPANAPURI PO-

ADITYAPUR INDUSTRIAL AREA 

JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 832109

KIRL1201092600052

039

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DANDPANIRAUT NA

SUPERINTENDENT YERAVADA 

CENTRAL PRISON POONA 6 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060

788

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

H NO 11-10-93/2 KALKI NAGAR 

NAGOLE ROAD KOTHAPET KIRL1205450000019 Amount for unclaimed and 

DANDAUMA DNARAYANAREDDY

NAGOLE ROAD KOTHAPET 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500035

KIRL1205450000019

637

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DARBARILAL SERVICE 9 SOUTH PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000036

083

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DARIYAVFINANC

ELEASINGCOLTD COMPANY

182/84 PANJARA POLE ROAD 

CORNER SHROFF BLDG 3RD FLR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000019

708

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

DARSHLATASING

HAL FHASHOKKUMAR

C/O DR C K SINGHAL, 5,DEEPAK 

NAGAR, SECTOR-9, INDIRANAGAR, 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

KIRL0000000000050

332

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DARSHANKUMA

R NA O/8 PARTAPNAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000036

017

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DARUKARADHYA

MAHANTAYYHIR

EMATH NA

ASST AGRICULTURAL OFFICER 

SHIDDHALINGESHWAR NILAYA OPP 

L.I.C. OFFICE VIDYANAGARI INDIA Karnataka 581110

KIRL0000000000060

984

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DASHARATHBHI

VRAJGUPTA NA AT POST YEOLA DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000060

734

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

DASHRATHBALAJ

IBADHE BALAJI BELAPUR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400611

KIRL0000000000001

268

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 13-Apr-2023

DASHRATHDATT

ATRAYTILEKAR DATTATRAY

SHINDE CHHATRI WANOWRIE 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000002

702

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DASHRATHKESH

AVSHINDETELI NA

TALEGAON DHAMDHERE DIST-

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000060

847

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

DASHRATHLAXM

ANSINGDALWAL

E NA 640 GANPATI ALI WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060

867

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

DASHRATHBHAI

HEMDASPATEL FHHEMDAS

GAMANPURA MOTAMATH POST 

BALOL DIST MEHSANA MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 384001

KIRL0000000000049

630

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DASHRATHRAOP

ANDITJADHAV NA

UPPER 

LANE,TASGAON(DIST.SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DASOANANTDAP

TARDAR NA

C O MR TAMBE SHASTRI 476 

SHANIWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

755

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATARAM FHSHREECHANDAN

ACCTS OFFICER OFFICE OF 

TELECOM DISTRIC ENGINEER 

MAHAVIR CHOWK 

MUZAFFARNAGAR U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001

KIRL0000000000051

473

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



DATTAJIRAOSHA

NKARRAORANAN

AWARE NA INDRAYANI PATAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060

936

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTAJIRAOYES

HWANTRAOPATI

L NA

14 LAXMI SADAN OVERSEER 

COLONY SANGLI 416 416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060

953

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTAKUMARDI

NKARAMBE FDINKARDAMBE

E/36, SMRUTI SANUORIOTTO 

CUNCOLIM INDIA Goa 403703

KIRL0000000000028

803

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTARAMANK

USHAROSKAR NA

MANIK CHOWK AT POST-

VENGURLA DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000060

838

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTARAMDHO

NDOPANTDEOR

UKHKAR NA 328 GIRGAUM ROAD BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060

830

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTARAMVENK

ATIARSHETTI NA

C O CAPT B S MOTE H NO 684 

TALEGAON DABHADE DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410506

KIRL0000000000060

730

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8435.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATATRAYA

VISHNUDESHING

KAR NA

NO-35 RD 1 RUIKAR COLONY 

KOLHAPUR-416005 INDIA Maharashtra 416005

KIRL0000000000060

967

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYABAJ

IMANE

ABAJINARAYANMA

NE

PLOT NO 25, BHOSALE MALA, 

RADHIKA RAOD KARANJE, SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL1201091900084

942

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYBAB

URAOGAVADE NA

AT -LAKADI POST-NIRGUDE TAL-

INDAPUR DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000060

929

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYBHAL

CHANDRAGORH

E NA

582 NARAYAN PETH POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

916

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYEAK

NATHGURAV NA

AT POST MAYANI TALUKA KHATAV 

DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000060

978

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYGAN

GADHARSATWAL

EKAR NA

ASHIYANA APARTMENTS, 

2515,D.P.ROAD,SURVEY NO.163, 

AUNDH,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000061

033

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYHARI JAWALA TAL-PARNER DIST- KIRL0000000000060 Amount for unclaimed and DATTATRAYHARI

BADVE NA

JAWALA TAL-PARNER DIST-

AHMEDNAGAR PIN 413309 INDIA Maharashtra 413309

KIRL0000000000060

956

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYKESH

AVDHARMADHIK

ARI NA

AT & POST-NACHANGAON DIST-

WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000060

922

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYKRIS

HNAJIMESTRI KRISHNAJI

313/12 CHOLEKAR BLDG S P M 

ROAD BELGAUM INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000041

508

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYLAX

MANPATWARDH

AN NA

SHRIRANG CO OPERATIVE 

HOUSING SOCY LTD BLDG NO-E/81 

ROOM NO-3 THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000060

941

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYRAM

KRISHNASOHONI NA

17,BORBHAT LANE 2ND FLOOR 

MAHTRA BUILDING,BOMBAY-

400004 BR INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060

909

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYSAK

HARAMCHOUGA

LE

SAKHARAMRAMCH

ANDRACHOUGALE

LALBHADUR SHASTRI SOCIETY 

WARD NO 20 HOUSE NO 952 

ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRLIN300214137277

62

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYSAYA

JIRAOJAGTAP SAYAJIRAO 571 A SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000002

727

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYSHA

MRAOWASHIKA

R NA

365/35 GHORPADE PETH PUNE 

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

982

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYVITH

ALBRAMHE NA

PIMPALE NILAKH 411027 TAL 

HAWELI DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000060

993

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYWA

MANTAMHANKA

R NA

APARNA MAHAL 8 PARANJAPE A 

SCHEME RD NO 2 VILEPARLE(EAST) 

BOMBAY 400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000060

937

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAAM

RITKULKARNI NA 79-B PARVATI POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060

924

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAAN

ANTJOSHI NA AT POST PUNADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060

866

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAAN

ANTKETKAR NA

KARVE S BUNGALOW PHADKE 

ROAD AT POST DOMBIVLI DIST 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000060

691

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAAN

ANTNAIKKAMAT NA

AT POST MURGOD TAL SAUNDATTI 

DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591126

KIRL0000000000060

870

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12080.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAAN

ANTNIBANDHE ANANT

AT SAHAYOG NAGAR POST 

RUPEENAG SWAMI VIVEKANAND 

HIGH SCHOOL D PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412114

KIRL1201320000505

463

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023



DATTATRAYAAN

ANTSARAF NA

KANDHARKAR SHOP JOSHI GALLI 

AT POST NANDED DIST 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000060

693

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAAN

ANTVAYANGANK

AR NA

AT RANEDI POST BASSEIN DIST 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401203

KIRL0000000000060

692

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAAP

PAJIRAUL NA AT POST KOCHRA DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000060

694

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYABA

BAJIAJGAONKAR NA

AT KANDIVALI POST BORIVLI DIST 

THANA C RLY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000060

713

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYABAL

KRISHNAMATHK

ARI NA

POST MASTER CHALISGAON DIST 

JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000060

714

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYABAL

VANTJOSHI NA

GOVARDHAN MANSION R NO 31 

2ND FLOOR PAREL BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000060

710

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYABAL

VANTJOSHI NA

C/O M. A. KARLEKAR 9 

PRAMODBAN APTS 242B 

SHUKRAWAR PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

828

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYABAL

VANTKHISTI NA

PUNTAMBEKAR S WADA 

MANGALWAR BAZAR 

AHMEDNAGAR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060

709

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYABAL

VANTRAOGAYAK

WAD NA 58 SHUKRAWAR PETH SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060

711

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYABAL

WANTPATIL NA

1810-D-WARD KADRE GALLI 

KOLHAPUR 416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000060

980

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYABAL

WANTRAKATE NA

RAMANANDNAGAR VIA 

KIRLOSKARVADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060

842

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYABAL

WANTWAGHMA

RE FBALWANT

715/2 (NEW) GURUWAR PETH 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

048

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023RE FBALWANT PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002 048 unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYABA

NDERAOBHONSA

LE BANDERAO 411 SHAHUPURI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000000

997

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6825.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYABA

PUJIPATIL NA

AT KARAD STATION OGALEWADI 

DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000060

712

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYABA

PURAOSURYAVA

NSHI FBAPURAO

C/O.A.A.JATHAN K-3/104, KISHOR-

DARSHAN, N.DUTTA MARG, 

40BUNGLOWS MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000045

254

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYABH

AGOJIMESTRY NA

C O MR BABURAO PARIT S WADA 

196 66 SADASHIV PETH TILAK 

ROAD POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

715

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYABH

UJANGGOTE NA

NARKHED TAL-MOHOL DIST-

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441304

KIRL0000000000060

852

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYACJO

SHI NA

PORTUGUESE CHURCH ROAD 

BATLIVALA CHAWL DADAR 

BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060

816

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYACHI

NTAMANJOSHI NA

BATLIWALA CHAWL MASALA MILL 

PORTUGUESE CHURCH DADAR 

BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060

837

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYACHI

NTAMANVELHA

NKAR CHINTAMAN

SWATI PLOT 3 LIC'S JEEVAN 

PRAKASH SOCY 47/2B PARVATI 

POONA SATARA ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000003

161

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   410.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYADH

ONDOGAVADE NA AT POST BASSEIN ROAD STATION INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000060

812

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAEK

NATHGURAV NA

RETIRED TEACHER PO - MAYANI - 

415 102 TALUKA KHATAV INDIA Maharashtra 415102

KIRL0000000000060

695

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAGAJ

ANANPATIL FHGAJANAN 162/10, RLY LINES, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000053

292

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAGA

NAPATIDESHMU

KHE NA

C/O MR B M WADDIKAR 

"MATRUCHHAYA" WALVE GALLI 

NEAR WATER TANK MIRAJ 416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060

958

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAGA

NESHDESHPAND

E GANESH

GUDUR DIST BIJAPUR KARNATAKA 

STATE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000000

952

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4050.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAGA

NESHGADGIL NA 425 NARAYAN PETH POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

701

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAGA

NESHPHADKE NA

16 DWARKA CHAWL SHASTRI HALL 

GRANT ROAD BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000060

702

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023



DATTATRAYAGA

NESHSHEMBEKA

R GANESH

PRABHAT ROAD KACHAREWADI 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000000

241

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              51450.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAGA

NGADHARKANA

GO NA

1421 BASAVAN GALLI BELGAUM 

590002 INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000060

957

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAGA

NPATRAOBHONS

LE NA

BLOCK NO-15/534 WADIA ESTATE 

BELBAZZAR KURLA BOMBAY -400 

070 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000060

962

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAGO

PALKURHEKAR NA

SHANTAKUNJ NEW KACHERI ROAD 

AMALNER DIST-JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 413207

KIRL0000000000060

703

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAGO

PALWAIKAR NA

3 DR SABNE ROAD AT POST 

MAHABALESHWAR DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412806

KIRL0000000000060

846

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAGO

VINDGOKHALE NA

SHRIKRISHNA BOARDING HOUSE 

HINDU CLY 1ST GALLI DADAR 

BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000060

848

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAGO

VINDKUMBHOJK

AR NA

C/O MR.S.N.WAGHVEKAR FLAT 

NO.3 RAMA GOVIND APTS.MALI 

COLONY OPP. BANK OF INDIA 

COMPLEX,RAJARAMPURI, INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000060

884

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAGO

VINDPHANSHE NA

LAXMI NIVAS KOPRI ROAD 

PHANSEWADI NAUPADA THANA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAGO

VINDPURANDAR

E NA

C O B V PURANDARE 395 GANESH 

PETH POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

704

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAHA

RIDHAVALE NA

DHAVALE WADA DATTA LANE 

TILAK CHOWK KALYAN (THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000060

938

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAHA

RIBASAPKALE FHARIBA

AT:-KUMTHE POST:-TITEKARWADI 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413223

KIRL0000000000045

360

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023RIBASAPKALE FHARIBA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413223 360 unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAJAN

ARDANKUDTARK

AR NA

TURNER ROAD PATKAR BLOCK 

BANDRA BOMBAY 51 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000060

705

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAKH

ANDERAODESHP

ANDE NA

KASABA PETH JALNA DIST 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000060

700

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAKO

NDIRAMKONDED

ESHMUKH NA

KHED SHIVAPUR TAL-HAVELI DIST-

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000060

913

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAKO

NDIRAMKONDED

ESHMUKH NA

KHED SHIVAPUR TAL HAVELI DIST 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000060

883

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAKRI

SHNADHOPESH

WAR NA ANSURKAR LANE BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000060

698

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAKRI

SHNAJOSHI NA

508K SHANIWAR PETH THOSAR 

WADA POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

697

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAKRI

SHNAKADOLKAR NA

98 BASAVAN GALLI HOSUR POST 

SHAHAPUR DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000060

696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAKRI

SHNAMATHURE NA

4 MAHADJI PARK LASHKAR 

GWALIOR (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000060

892

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAKRI

SHNASEVEKARI NA

3101 MAHADWAR ROAD A WARD 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000060

699

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              47880.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYALAX

MANRANADE NA GANGAPURI WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYALAX

MANTHATYE NA

HOUSE NO. K-22/78 

GANGARAMESHWAR MANDIR 

BRAHMA GHAT INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

KIRL0000000000061

049

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYALIM

BAJIHANCHATE FLIMBAJI

M/S.ASHOK & CO HARDWARE & 

GENERAL - MERCHANT ALAND 

DIST:-GULBARGA MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000045

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAMA

DHAVRAOKULKA

RNI NA

AT POST KASABA SUKENE TAL 

NIFAD DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303

KIRL0000000000060

718

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAMA

HADEODEOKULE NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS LIMITED 

UDYOG BHAVAN, TILAK ROAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

075

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023



DATTATRAYAMA

HADEOPARANJA

PE NA

C/O P.D.PARANJAPE, 31,JATI 

COLONY INDORE-452004 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000060

893

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAMA

HADEVPARULEK

AR NA STATION ROAD BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000060

716

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAMA

HADEVVAIDYA NA AT POST ISLAMPUR DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000060

717

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAMA

NAKESHWARVAL

IVADEKAR NA

2853 SHIRALKAR SHASTRI S BOL 

VARUNTIRTH VES KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000060

820

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAMA

RUTIPANAVKAR NA

KHAIRE CHAWL, UNIVERSITY ROAD, 

BEHIND JAI MALHAR HOTEL. PUNE-

411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061

047

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1820.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAMO

RESHWARMOKA

SHI FMORESHWAR

D-4,EVERARD NAGAR, EASTERN 

EXPRESS HIGHWAY, SION, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000052

299

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAMO

RESHWARPETHE NA

RETD HEAD POST MASTER(H S G I) 

OPP VIDYANAGAR VASAHAT 

VIDYANAGAR KARAD 415110(DIST 

SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000060

910

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAMO

TIRAMPATASKAR FMOTIRAM

39/40 SARASWATI VILAS LAXMI 

ROAD KUNTE CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

456

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYANA

GNATHBARBOLE FNAGNATH

AT POST DARFAL (SEENA) TALUKA:-

MADHA DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000047

251

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYANA

GORAODAFNE NA

DEPUTY COLLELTORS OFFICE BETUL 

M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000060

845

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYANA

RAYANADHYAPA

K FNARAYAN

278/1-A.C.D.DESHMUKH ROAD 

TILAKWADI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000044

988

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023K FNARAYAN TILAKWADI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006 988 unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYANA

RAYANANAGAL NA

I I T STAFF QUARTERS TYPE 2 B 

BLDG 19 BLOCK 109 PAWAI 

BOMBAY 76 INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000060

706

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYANA

RAYANLELE NA

C O POST MASTER PALGHAR DIST 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000060

708

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYANA

RAYANPATGAON

KAR NA

AT POST-KHADAKLAT VIA-NIPANI 

(DIST-BELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000060

899

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYANA

RAYANRAILKAR NA DAHANU DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401601

KIRL0000000000060

707

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYANA

RAYANRAOPUKA

LE FNARAYANRAO 731 SHUKRAWAR PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045

140

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYANA

RAYANRAOPUKA

LE NARAYANRAO 731 SHUKRAWAR PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000001

106

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYANE

ELKANTHDESHP

ANDE OEELKANTH 125 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000006

675

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYANIV

RUTTIREPAL NA

AT & POST-PALUS TAL-TASGAON 

DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060

928

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAPB

ORKAR NA

A/15 MANIKPRABHUNAGARI 4TH 

FLOOR TAMBE BOL 290 SHANIWAR 

PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

063

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   835.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAPA

ODURANGTAGA

RE NA AT POST VALVA DIST SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000060

822

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAPR

ABHAKARKAKAD

E FPRABHAKAR

ARUNODAYA PRINTING PRESS 

5,NAVI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

295

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   860.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAPR

ABHAKARKAKAD

E FPRABHAKAR

5,ARUNODAYA PRINTING PRESS 

NAVI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000046

701

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   900.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAPU

NDLIKJOSHI NA

POST-UDHALI AT-HATNUR COLONY 

TALUKA-RAVER DT-JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000060

906

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAPU

RUSHOTTAMPAR

KHE PURUSHOTTAM

YAMUNA NIVAS 40-5 KARVE ROAD 

BHONDE COLONY POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023



DATTATRAYAPU

RUSHOTTAMPAR

KHE NA

A-10, SWAPNA NAGAR, FLAT NO.A-

10, PL20 , RESI 1-PHASE , KARVE 

ROAD , INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060

991

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAPU

TBHATJOSHI NA

AT TOPINKATTI POST KHANAPUR 

DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000060

843

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYARP

URANIK NA

FLAT B-6-601 MOHAN REGENCY 

OPP SHRI COMPLEX ADARWADI 

ROAD KALYAN WEST KALYAN CITY INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061

004

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYARAJ

ARAMBOKIL NA AT POST KOREGAON DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000060

720

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYARAJ

ARAMVELHAL RAJARAM

C-36 MEHTA APARTMENTS OFF 

BHAVANISHANKAR ROAD DADAR 

MUMBAAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000001

078

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3525.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYARA

MBHAUGAVHAN

E NA

GAVHANE VASTI OPP CENTURY 

ENKA COLONY 3 BHOSARI PUNE 39 INDIA Maharashtra 411039

KIRL0000000000060

934

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYARA

MCHANDRAABH

YANKAR NA

PARIJAT K 13 LAXMINAGAR 

NAGPUR 3 INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000060

817

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9955.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYARA

MCHANDRACHA

UGULE NA

DIVN NO-1 ASSEMBLY KIRLOSKAR 

BROTHERS LTD KIRLOSKARVADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060

973

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYARA

MCHANDRAPHA

LKE NA AT POST KARMALA DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000060

885

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYARA

MCHANDRAREW

ADIKAR NA

T 3 GREEN PARK COLONY NEAR 

RISHI NAGAR PETROL PUMP UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456010

KIRL0000000000060

882

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYARA

MKRISHNAGADE

KAR NA

MANIK CHOWK AT POST 

VENGURLA DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000060

721

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYARA

MKRISHNAPARK LAKKADPITHA APPABUVA S KIRL0000000000060 Amount for unclaimed and MKRISHNAPARK

HE NA

LAKKADPITHA APPABUVA S 

TEMPLE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000060

722

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYARA

NGODESHPANDE NA MIRDE GALLI BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000060

723

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYASB

HADEKAR NA

H NO 4 8 OLD HANUMAN 1ST 

CROSS LANE HARIDAS C BLDG 

KALBADEVI BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060

829

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYASAK

HARAMADHIKAR

I

SAKHARAMADHIKA

RI

VASTUCHHAYA FLAT NO 5 326 

NAVI PETH ABOVE ALBINO 

FISHERIES PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRLIN300513114286

37

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1275.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYASH

ANKARKENI NA

116/1 SHUKRAWAR PETH NEAR 

BADAMI HOUD PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

964

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYASH

ANKARPHATAK NA

"SAGUNA" 1ST FLOOR BLOCK NO-

14 ST FRANCES STREET VILE PARLE 

W BOMBAY-56 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000060

861

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYASH

ANKARPONKSHE NA

88/1/1 SHANTA APT KOHINOOR 

SOC SAHAKAR NAGAR NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061

016

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYASH

ANKARPOTNIS SHANKAR GAOKARI PRESS NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000000

431

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYASH

RIDHARAGARKA

R NA

89 KHATAV BLDG GOVT GATE 

ROAD LALBAG BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000060

728

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYASH

RIDHARBONDAL

E NA

APT 532 7400 SHERBROOKE ST. 

WEST - MONTREAL 44B I R8 

CANADA CANADA NA NA

KIRL0000000000060

836

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYASH

RIDHARKELKAR NA

AT DAHISAR PO DOMBIVLI DIST 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000060

729

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYASH

RIPADKIRLOSKAR SHRIPAD

"SUDEENA" 46 ANAND PARK 

AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000003

361

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1125.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYASIT

ARAMBARVE SITARAM

163-C OM-SAT NIWAS DR 

AMBEDKAR ROAD DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000000

156

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAVA

SUDEOJOSHI VASUDEO

MATRU CHHAYA TILAK ROAD AT 

POST DOMBIVLI DIST THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000000

853

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAVA

SUDEOSAVARDE

KAR NA

AT SAVARDE KHURD POST 

SAVARDE BUDRUK TAL KAGAL DIST-

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415606

KIRL0000000000060

725

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



DATTATRAYAVE

NIMADHAVJOSHI NA

C/O GORE MANGAL KARYALAYA 

GORE NIWAS BRAHMANPURI 

MIRAJ DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000060

902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAVIN

AYAKKADUSKAR NA

CIRCLE INSPECTOR AT POST 

CHOPDA DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425107

KIRL0000000000060

726

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAVIS

HNUADAVADKA

R NA

THE MAHARASHTRA SUGAR MILL 

LTD AT TILAKNAGAR DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000060

872

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAVIS

HNUDESHINGKA

R NA

35 RUIKAR COLONY KOLHAPUR 416 

005 INDIA Maharashtra 416005

KIRL0000000000060

963

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAVIS

HWANATHGORE NA

AT DAHIBAV DEVGAD PO 

NARINGRA DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416630

KIRL0000000000060

727

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAVIS

HWANATHTIKEK

AR VISHWANATH

66/7 C ERANDAWANA OFF 15TH 

CROSS LANE PRABHAT ROAD 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003

155

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAVIT

HALPARANJPE NA

PRATHAMESH,B-9,II FLOOR, 

OPP.VIJAYA 

BANK,R.C.ROAD,CHEMBUR 

BOMBAY-400071 INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000060

851

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAVIT

HOBAWADDEPA

LLI FVITHOBA 56 GANESH PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045

460

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAWA

SUDEOKASHIKAR NA

31-C,AUDUMBAR, SHASTRI-

NAGAR,MUL ROAD, CHANDRAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 442401

KIRL0000000000061

030

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAWA

SUDEONAFDE

WASUDEOLAXMAN

NAFDE

B-7/11 SOUDAMANI CO-OP HSG 

SOCIETY BHUSARI COLONY PAUD 

ROAD KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRLIN300888148470

67

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1910.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAWA

768/9/16 SUDARSHAN GODBOLE S 

BUNGALOW DECCAN GYMKHANA KIRL0000000000004 Amount for unclaimed and DATTATRAYAWA

SUDEOSHEWDE WASUDEO

BUNGALOW DECCAN GYMKHANA 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000004

451

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   690.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAWA

SUDEOSHEWDE WASUDEOSHEWDE

PADMALAYA DHANASHREE 

SOCIETY KARVE NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000059

151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   690.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAYAS

HVANTDESAI NA

AT POST ARNALA STATION VIRAR 

W RLY BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 401302

KIRL0000000000060

719

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRAYAYAS

HVANTKARMARK

AR NA P O JAVHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401603

KIRL0000000000061

017

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATREYAJAY

ARAMGHATAPA

NDE JAYARAM

143 MANGALWAR PETH PARGE 

CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000012

327

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRYAHARI

PANTMAHABAL NA

GANESH PALACE,B-34, 

RAMNAGAR, DOMBIVLI(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000061

026

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2280.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTATRYASAD

ANE FHSAKHARAM MODI NO.2 SITABULDI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000053

556

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTUBAPUKAR

ANDE NA

AT & POST KUNDAL 

TAL.TASGAON,DIST.SANGLI 

KUNDAL-416309 INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000060

894

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTUDNYANUS

UTAR NA

SPARE PART SHOP NO-3 DIV NO-10 

KIRLOSKAR BROS LTD 

KIRLOSKARVADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060

868

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTUKHANDUS

HINDE NA VITA TAL KHANAPUR DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000060

827

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTUMARUTIC

HAVAN NA AT POST SASPADE DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000060

821

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTUNANAGO

PALKAR NA KIRLOSKARVADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060

731

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTUNARAYAN

KOSHTI NA

H NO 409 69 ICHALKARANJI DIST 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000060

732

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DATTUSHEKUGO

NDIL NA

AT GONDILWADI TAL TASGAON 

POST PALUS DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000060

733

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

DAUDBEGINUSB

EG NA

SAVANTWADI STORES 

SAVANTWADI DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000060

735

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

DAUDSHAIKHHU

SSEINMULLA FHUSSEIN

HAJIMALANG MECHANICAL WORKS 

TILAK CHOWK KURDUWADI DIST:-

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413208

KIRL0000000000045

425

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAULATBHANDA

RI

PRAKASHCHANDSE

RVICE

BHANDARI ELECTRONICS 27 M T H 

COMPOUND INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452007

KIRL0000000000038

758

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023



DAULATRAMGER

A UCGERASERVICE

249 PARKASH MOHALLA LAJPAT 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000036

186

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAULATGIRRAG

HOGIRGOSAVI NA

MANTRI NUTAN RASHTRIYA 

VIDHAVA ASHRAM GANJ VES ROAD 

AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000060

787

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAVIDDARAVATI

GI NA

C/O SHRI S S SASANE B D D CHAWL 

NO 70 ROOM NO 40AND 38 WORLI 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000001

620

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1160.00 13-Apr-2023

DAVIDDANIALSU

RYAVANSHI FDANIAL 12 STAVELY ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000045

240

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

DAVIDDANIELSU

RYAWANSHI DANIEL 12 STAVELY ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000001

735

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4275.00 13-Apr-2023

DAVIDRATNARAJ

JESUDIAN

VEDAMANICKAMJE

SUDI

B/2 FLATS, APPU NEST, 

9,10,11,APPU STREET, MYLAPORE, 

CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000035

710

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   315.00 13-Apr-2023

DAWJITKAURSAL

UJA FHSDSALUJA

30, VIRAT NAGAR SOCIETY, NEAR 

KHODIYAR NAGAR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382352

KIRL0000000000049

905

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAYABENDIPAK

MAMANI FHDIPAK

G M SOCIETY MANANI MANSION 

PO SIDHPUR (N G) INDIA Gujarat 384151

KIRL0000000000049

830

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DAYANANDKAM

AT KAPKAMAT

5 MANGALDEEP APTS PLOT 159 

KANSAI SECTION AMBARNATH M.S. INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000034

252

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

DAYAWATIJAIN

RAGHOPRASADJAI

N

E - 1032 SARASWATI VIHAR DELHI 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRLIN300079102550

58

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

DEBABRATADUT

TACHOUDHURY FHDUTTA

C/O D C DUTTA CHOUDHURY 

RUNGAGORA ROAD NEW COLONY 

TINSUKIA INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786125

KIRL0000000000049

979

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEBABRATANAN

DI BIRAMCHANDRA

C/O B C NANDI 16/B/C SATISH 

CHANDRA GHOSE LANE 

SERAMPORE 2 HOOGHLY WB INDIA West Bengal 712202

KIRL0000000000008

758

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

DEBADITYOCHAK

I

BIMANCHANDRAC

HAKI

BENUBAN CO-OP HOUSING 

SOCIETY 93/2, KANKULIA ROAD 

FLAT NO-A102 KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRLIN300263101556

88

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023I HAKI FLAT NO-A102 KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700029 88 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEBASHISHHALD

ER FHNIRANJAN

IST FLOOR MOHINI MARKET 

EXHIBITION ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051

578

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEBENDERKUMA

RSAHOO FHRAMACHANDRA

KAPILE SWAR PATANA SAHI 

BHUBANESWAR ORISSA INDIA Orissa 751002

KIRL0000000000051

710

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEKAYPRINTER

S BUSINESS

5/16 INDL AREA KIRTI NAGAR NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000036

149

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

DEELIPKUMARLA

XMANDASDEVI FLAXMANDAS

1402 OLD BHAJI GALLI KARMALA 

DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000045

152

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

DEENASHUKLA BATUKINVESTOR

1597 SHRIRAMJINI SHERI KHADIA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000038

493

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEENANATHRA

MKRISHNASHETY

E RAMKRISHNA 11 TADIWALA ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000003

844

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5325.00 13-Apr-2023

DEENESHJOGANI NA

11 PUKHRAJ LAXMI NAGAR 

NAGPUR 440022 INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000061

010

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   605.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAACHHRIA FHHARI 9-A SHAHNAJAF ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000050

327

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAAGRAWAL BABULALBUSINESS

C/O B LAL SR MINING ENGINEER AT 

KHARKHAREE COLLIERY P O 

MAHESHPUR DIST DHANBAD 

BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035

182

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPABHARATK

ANAKIA

BHARATKANAKIAB

USINESS

G 101 VISHAL M V ROAD ANDHERI 

EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000037

114

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAGOVINDS

HENVIDUBHASHI NA POSTAL CLERK PANJIM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000060

773

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAMAHESH

MAHESHRAMAMO

ORTHY

8 KAYANI UTTAM CO OP HOU SOC 

LTD ST ANTHONY ROAD CHEMBUR 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRLIN301330182304

50

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAKANANTD

ESHPANDE NA

C/O N.R.KULKARNI 104 SAGAR 

KANYA SEVEN BUNGLOWS INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000060

995

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7980.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAKBHALCH

ANDRASADEKAR NA

SR. ASST.ACCOUNTS, C/O 

DIVISIONAL OFFICER FINANCE, 

K.P.C.LTD, GANESHGUDI -581365 INDIA Karnataka 581365

KIRL0000000000060

955

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAKDUGGAL LATESHOPDUGGAL 1 65 NEHRU NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000036

025

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAKHANSRAJ

PATEL FHHANSRAJ

SURYA MARBLES KRANTI CHOWK 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000053

366

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023



DEEPAKJSHENOY

MJAYANTHAASHEN

OY

1684/27, 13TH CROSS, 

SIDDAVEERAPPA LAYOUT 

DAVANGERE INDIA Karnataka 577004

KIRL0000000000035

097

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAKKUMAR FHRAGHUNATH

E-7 H I G 510 ARERA COLONY 

BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000050

309

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAKKUMARB

AMBOLY MAHAVEERCHAND

SUGANCHAND MAHAVEERCHAND 

ELAJI KI GALI SOJAT ROAD 306103 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000059

758

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAKKUMARG

OVINDRAMAGRA

WAL

GOVINDRAMAGRA

WAL

H NO C3-61 OPP KELE HOSPITAL N-

1 AREA N-1 AURANGABAD 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 431003

KIRLIN300450129064

87

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAKKUMARG

OVINDRAMHUF NA 1,PRATAM GANJ, SENDHURA (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 451666

KIRL0000000000061

031

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   605.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAKKUMARSI

NGH FHSINGH

C\O. SHRI SHIV CHANDRA PD 

SINGH, AT + P.O.-RAHATPUR, DOST. 

BEGUSARAI INDIA Bihar 851211

KIRL0000000000051

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAKMMISAR FHMURLIDHAR

A/7, KETKI APARTMENT G.V. 

SCHEME ROAD NO.2, MULUND 

(EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000052

934

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAKMAHAJA

N FHYOUDHISHTER

13 AJMER ROAD PRATAPPURA 

AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282002

KIRL0000000000048

794

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAKMOOTH

A FHCHAMPALAL

VIJAY CLOTH STORES CNC 

COMPLEX HARIHAR ROAD RAICHUR INDIA Karnataka 584101

KIRL0000000000053

983

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAKNARAND

ASMEHTA NARANDAS

PRABHU NIVAS 4TH FLOOR 148 V P 

ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000014

719

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAKPANDYA FHMAHABHAI

43, V V CHANDAN STREET 3RD 

FLOOR ROOM NO.21, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000049

267

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAKRSHAH FHRIKHAVCHAND

203,MANISH KUNJ RAMCHANDRA 

LANE MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053

214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAKSADASHI

SHALINI SADAN, PLOT 

NO.8,SAHAKARNAGAR NO.2, KIRL0000000000061 Amount for unclaimed and DEEPAKSADASHI

VPAWAR NA

NO.8,SAHAKARNAGAR NO.2, 

PARVATI,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061

036

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAKSHASHIK

ANTGOKHALE NA

B-101, DATTATRAYA NIWAS 470, 

SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000052

725

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAKSHROFF FBADUDEOSHROF

37A, BENTINCK STREET ROOM NO-

315 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700069

KIRL0000000000030

387

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPAKTIWARI FSP

UNION BANK OF INDIA 

GURUNANAK MARKET,RUSSAL 

CHOWK NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000046

481

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   600.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPCHANDDAG

A FHSUKHLALJI

A-26,SUBHASH NAGAR, JAIPUR 

(RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000048

417

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPCHANDMA

NIKCHANDKOTH

ARI MANIKCHAND

106 RAVIWAR PETH AT POST-

PHALTAN DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000004

804

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPIKAJAIN FHSK

MIG-34, S.B.I. COLONY JANTA 

NAGAR, BARRA - 3 KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208027

KIRL0000000000054

144

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPIKAMURALI

DHAR HMURALIDHAR

16, MOHAMUD HUSSAIN COLONY 

NEAR SIVANANDTHA NAGAR 

KOLLATHUR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600099

KIRL0000000000051

975

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEEPMALASHAR

MA FHSHRK

D-639, SARASWATI VIHAR 

PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000051

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DENKANIKOTTAC

HANDRAMOULIU

MESH CHANDRAMOULI

AKSHAY PARK MIG-2 NO-202 

GOKUL ROAD HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580030

KIRLIN300394168487

79

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

DEOVRATHDAVE FHHARINARAYAN

C/O TRIVEDI -PATEL 5/6, VIJAY 

NIWAS NEAR S.T.STAND, 

LONAVALA DIST. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000054

083

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

DESRAJ FHSITARAM

C/O SITARAM RAM GOPAL 

COMMN. AGENTS, P.O BUDHLADA 

DIST MANSA(PUNJAB) PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 151502

KIRL0000000000048

532

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DESHPANDEINDI

RA HANMANT

8 RUPASHRI ARUNODAYA SOCIETY 

KAKA HALWAI ESTATE PARVATI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRLIN300450802461

14

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DESHPANDEMED

HARAM

DESHPANDERAMV

ASANT

C-203 TREASURE PARK 

SANTNAGAR PADMAVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRLIN300450803919

19

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

DESHPANDESUR

ESHMORESHWA

R

DESHPANDEMORES

HWARSADASHIV

38/1 B SUVERNAREKHA CO OP HSG 

SO KARVENAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRLIN300450803593

69

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2925.00 13-Apr-2023

DESHRAJAGGAR

WAL FHLPARASRAM

C/O PAUL MERCHANT LTD SCO 

SECTOR 22-A CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160022

KIRL0000000000048

754

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



DESIRAJURENUK

A

DESIRAJUHANUMA

NTHARAO

D NO 2-14-117/16 SYAMALA 

NAGAR GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522006

KIRLIN300394111984

85

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVKISHANTAPA

RIA FHCHAMPALALJI

CHAMPA LAL TAPARIA SADAR 

BAZAR P.O.NOKHA INDIA Rajasthan 334803

KIRL0000000000048

503

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVKRISHANMA

NCHANDA

LATESHBLMANCHA

N

H 31 JANGPURA EXTENSION NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110014

KIRL0000000000037

427

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVADATTISUND

ARESAN CHIROORI

PLOT NO 224, SECTOR NO 25, 

PRADHIKARAN NIGDI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRLIN300450801035

32

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4785.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVAKAJANARD

ANWAGHU FHJANARDAN

AMMARAIWADI, SLUM QUARTER, 

BLOCK NO 16, ROOM NO 368, 

FRONT OF INDIRA NAGAR, 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380026

KIRL0000000000048

161

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVAKISARASW

ATHIKESAVULU HSARASWATHI

109 GOVINDAPPA NAICK ST 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000045

576

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   600.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVANANDBHOJ

WANI

VADHUMALBHOJW

ANI MARKET CHOWK DHAMTARI INDIA Chhattisgarh 493773

KIRL1202060000210

031

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVANDRAGARG DAMODARGARG

C/O. MR. ABDUL HAFEEZ KHAN 

#20/1, RMV IIND STAGE NEAR 

CANARA BANK, ASWATH NAGAR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560094

KIRL1202300000593

822

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVAPPASATWA

JIDAHIHANDE FSATWAJI

AGRICULTURIST & ACC 

CONTRACTOR P.O.WADI (JN) DIST:-

GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585225

KIRL0000000000045

258

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVARAMJAT FHRUGHARAM

C/O RATHI & COMPANY H.S ROAD 

MOKOKCHUNG NAGALAND INDIA Nagaland 798601

KIRL0000000000049

950

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVATHYSLAKSH

MI

GURAPPASETTYVA

NKADARA

1-50-3 RAJENDRA PRASAD STREET 

COLLEGE ROAD KADIRI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515591

KIRLIN300394163243

25

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVAYANIPHATA

K HBALWANT

11 AVANTIKABAI GOKHALE CROSS 

LANE OPERA HOUSE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000046

099

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVCHANDHIRA KUROLISIDDHESHWAR DIST KIRL0000000000060 Amount for unclaimed and DEVCHANDHIRA

CHANDGUJAR NA

KUROLISIDDHESHWAR DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415527

KIRL0000000000060

779

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVCHANDNATH

USAGUJRATHI NA

CHITODA SUGANDHI BAZAR 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000060

778

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVDATTAVINAY

AKKONKAR VINAYAK

KETTY TERRACE 7/19 SLEATER 

ROAD GRANT ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000006

063

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVDATTAVINAY

AKKONKAR VINAYAK

KETTY TERRACE 7/19 SLEATER 

ROAD GRANT ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000005

368

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVENDERGOYA

L SERVICE 111 SHARDA NIKETAN DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000036

018

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVENDERKAUR FHSWARANSINGH

C/O GURU NANAK CYCLE STORES 

BARA-BAZAR PO DIST 

MADHUBHANI INDIA Bihar 847211

KIRL0000000000051

600

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVENDERKUMA

RBANSAL

OMPRAKASHBANS

ALSERVICE

NALWA METALS & ALLOYS LTD L B 

SHASTRI MARG VIKHROLI W 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000040

872

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVENDERPALB

HASIN FHSRIBADRINATH

SYNTHETICS 2 CHEMICALS LTD 

POST BHITAURA RUBBER FACTORY 

BAREILLY U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243501

KIRL0000000000050

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVENDRABALK

RISHANABADE BALKRISHANA

114/2 MORARJI PETH 

RADHAKRISHNA COLONY SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047

167

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVENDRABHAU

RAOSHETE BHAURAO

443 STATION ROAD SHAHUPURI 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000000

882

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5135.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVENDRACHHA

LLANI INDRACHAND

207 1ST FLOOR ARHANT MARKET 

MONDHA ROAD JAFAR GATE 

MONDHA AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRLIN300513101577

29

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVENDRAGUPT

A FHKAILASHNATH 281, NIMRI COLONY DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000051

408

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVENDRAHANU

MANTPANDIT FHHANUMANT

1, DESHPANDE HOUSE SUBHASH 

ROAD VILE-PARLE (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000053

966

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVENDRAKUM

ARJUNEJA HBJUNEJA LIG 90,INDIRA NAGAR KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208026

KIRL0000000000057

802

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVENDRAKUM

ARSHRIMALI

BHURALALSHRIMA

LI

379 ALOK SCHOOL ROAD HIRAN 

MAGRI SEC 11 UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL1203320006833

613

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   115.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVENDRAMEHR

OTRA FHMAHENDRA

C/O TONY INVESTMENTS CHOWK 

PO TANDA DIST FAIZABAD U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 224190

KIRL0000000000048

862

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



DEVIBAIJAIN FHSHANTILAL

MAHAVIR OPTICALS K.V.R.SWAMY 

ROAD RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051

834

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVIBALAKRISH

NA FHBALKRISHNA

C/O BALKRISHNA VISWANATH MF 

10/1, S P H S, 1ST MAIN, BTM II 

STAGE, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560076

KIRL0000000000051

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVIBENKHATRI FHDILIPKUMAR

C/O MAGHA RAM G KHATRI 

KHATRIYON KA NICHALA VASS 

BARMER (RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 344001

KIRL0000000000050

652

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVIPRAO FHS 8,PRETORIA STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700071

KIRL0000000000047

565

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVIBAIDAYARA

MNASHA DAYARAM

PIMPRI COLONY, B BLOCK 30/5, 

PIMPRI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000004

036

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVIBALAMJAIN FHDINESH

NO 49, NARAYANA MUDALI STREET 

1ST FLOOR SANKAR COMPLEX 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

062

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVICHANDBHIK

AMDASKANKARI

YA NA

AT PO RAHU 412207 TAL DHOUND 

DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412207

KIRL0000000000061

012

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVICHANDBHIK

AMDASKANKARI

YA NA

AT PO RAHU 412207 TAL DHOUND 

DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412207

KIRL0000000000061

011

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVIDASDIGAMB

ARPATIL FDIGAMBAR

RAJAS 1-B SUVIDYA NAGAR OPP 

I.T.I. BIJAPUR ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045

760

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVIDASGOPALP

ATHKI NA

C O BHARAT SEVA PRINTING PRESS 

AT POST WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000060

783

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVIDASLAXMA

NPAVADE NA

C/O MUNICIPAL CIVIL DISPENSARY 

KARANJA(LADACHE)TALUKA- 

MURTIJ INDIA Maharashtra 444105

KIRL0000000000060

785

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVIDASMANOH

ARDEO NA AT POST RAVER DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000060

784

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVIDASSHRIDH

ARJOSHI NA

VIDYAPRASAD BUNGALOW 2031 

SADASHIV TILAK ROAD POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060

786

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVIDASSHRIDH

ARNANAJKAR NA

21A/SWANAND SOCIETY ASMITA 

SAHAKARNAGAR NO 2 PARVATI 

PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060

896

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVIDASVAMAN

BRAMHAKSHATR

IYA NA

AT JAMASINDH P O UDAYANAGAR 

VIA INDORE DIST DEWAS MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000060

824

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVINDERKAUR PRITAMSINGH 220-L MODEL TOWN LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000005

499

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVINDERKUMA

RKAPUR ADVOCATE

131 LAWYERS CHAMBERS DELHI 

HIGH COURT NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110054

KIRL0000000000036

136

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVINDRAPALSI

NGHKALRA

SATNAMSINGHKAL

RA P O BOX 26456 DUBAI UAE UAE

UNITED ARAB 

EMIRATES NA NA

KIRLIN300239143255

42

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   500.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVRAOHARIPA

RAB NA

NEW MUNICIPAL BLOCK NO 8 

ROOM NO 4 SEWRI BOMBAY 15 INDIA Maharashtra 400015

KIRL0000000000060

833

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVRAOMADHA

VRAODESHPAND

E NA

AT POST NAMPUR VIA MALEGAON 

DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000060

781

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVRAOMADHA

VRAOMORANKA

RTALATHI NA

H NO 2133 NEAR NAV DARVAJA 

NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060

782

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVRAOPANDUR

ANGPATIL NA

AT BITARGAON HAVELI POST 

ROPALA DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060

780

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVSHIVPATEL VALJI

36 NEW TIMBER YARD HUBLI 

(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 580031

KIRL0000000000052

287

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

DEVYANISJYOTIS

HI FHS

AGRICULTURE PRODUCT BAZAR 

SHOP NO.59-1-FIRST-FLOOR 

VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054

742

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

DHALIPATHAIAH

SESHGIRIRAO NA

45 8TH CROSS 9TH MAIN ROAD 

MALLESWARAM BANGALORE-560 

003 INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000060

869

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHALIPATHIAHS

HESHAGIRIRAO DHALIPATHIAH

45 8TH CROSS 9TH MAIN RD 

MALLESWARAM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000001

708

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

DHANANJAYBHIK

OBAKAKADE BHIKOBA 583 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000004

033

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

DHANANJAYCVA

KASKAR NA

VINAYAK 61 RIDDHI SIDDHI NAGAR 

AJWA ROAD VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000061

064

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6760.00 13-Apr-2023



DHANANJAYDAT

TATRAYPARKHI NA

C-31/7,T.N.H.B. BAGALUR 

HSG.COMPLEX, BAGALURE ROAD, INDIA Tamil Nadu 635109

KIRL0000000000060

985

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHANANJAYGAJ

ANANGHARPURE NA

15 BEDEKAR SADAN N C KELKAR 

ROAD DADAR BOMBAY-400 028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000060

961

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

DHANANJAYSHRI

DHARNAIK FSHRIDHAR

C/O.PADMAJA NURSING HOME 

HOUSE 4-8-800 GOULIGUDDA 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000045

516

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

DHANAPPASOM

ANNADHANGE SOMANNA 8/1,MURARJI PETH, SOLAPUR . INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000000

532

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8250.00 13-Apr-2023

DHANASHRIPAR

MAR NA

C/O VIJAY OSWAL 1076/5 VIDYA 

VIHAR COLONY PUNE 411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061

022

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

DHANLAXMIKAR

NATI FHRAMESH

SRI RAMAKRISHNA RICE 

INDUSTRIES POST: GUDUR, 

MIRYALGUDA DIST: NALGONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508207

KIRL0000000000049

362

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHANPALJAYAN

TILALSHAH JAYANTILAL

56 BRAHMIN MITRA MANDAL SOCY 

PALDI ELLIS BRIDGE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000004

281

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

DHANPALKRISHN

AADAKE NA

R/O NARASOBAWADI TAL-SHIROL 

DIST -KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416104

KIRL0000000000061

052

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DHANRAJGULAB

CHANDMARVADI NA

AT BHIGWAN POST DIKSAL DIST 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413105

KIRL0000000000060

794

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHANRAOMAHA

DEOMANE NA

HEAD MASTER PAQUS SCHOOL NO 

1 AT POST PA LUS (DIST 

SANGLI)TASGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHANUBENBHA

GWANDASKHAT

RI NA

86,MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, 

CAMP, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061

034

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

DHANVANTRAIH

ARKISONDAS HARKISONDAS

95/14 KAILASH SION WEST 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000021

810

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023ARKISONDAS HARKISONDAS BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022 810 unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

DHANYAKUMAR

MOTISAOBADNU

RE FHMOTISAO

NACHANGAON ROAD AT & PO. 

PULGAON DIST. WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442302

KIRL0000000000051

742

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHARAMDEVMA

HAJAN

HARIRAMMAHAJA

NAD

A 507 KEDAR APARTMENTS 

SECTOR 9 PLOT 15 ROHINI NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRL0000000000035

948

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

DHARAMCHAND

FULCHAND NA

C O MR D C RANIWALLA AGENT 4 

WALKINS LANE HOWRAH 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000060

796

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8435.00 13-Apr-2023

DHARAMCHAND

NEMCHANDGUJ

RATHI NA

C/O MR ABHECHAND RAYCHAND 

CLOTH BAZAR AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060

795

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DHARMVIRPATH

ANIA

RISHIRAMPATHANI

A

HEAD CASHIER STATE BANK OF 

PATIALA SHAHKOT DISTT 

JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab 144702

KIRL0000000000036

432

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DHARMAJAYDEV

SAVANT NA AT POST NASIK ROAD DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060

797

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHARMALINGAS

WAMYPARASA

YOGALINGASWAM

YPARASADRETIRE

WESTERN STREET 34TH WARD 

ELURU WEST GODAVARY DISTRICT 

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534001

KIRL0000000000039

366

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHARMENDRAA

GARWAL

RAMKISHANAGAR

WAL

17 SCHEME NO 2 VIJAY MANDIR 

ROAD TEEJ KI CHOWKI ALWAR 

RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 301001

KIRLIN300450136307

22

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

DHARMISTHASH

AH FHPARKASH

202,KANHA TOWER PARTH SARTHI 

AVENUE NEAR SHYAMAL ROW 

HOUSES-II, SATELLITE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000047

431

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHAVALCHANDR

AVADANSHETH

CHANDRAVADANSE

RVIC

D 35/321 GANDHINAGAR BANDRA 

EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000036

235

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DHEERAJSINGH

MALOO FHMOOLSINGH 4, MEHTAJI KA VAS RATLAM (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000049

414

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHERMENDRAA

GARWAL FHRAMKISHAN 17, LAJPAT NAGAR ALWAR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 301001

KIRL0000000000048

431

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

DHIMANTVSHAH VINOD

VARJIVANDAS & CO.,HORNBY BLDG 

2ND FLOOR 174 DR.D.N.ROAD 

FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000041

303

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DHIRAJJAYANTIL

ALGURJAR

JAYANTILALHIMMA

TMALGURJAR

309, SHIVAJI NAGAR, 3RD FLOOR N 

M JOSHI MARG, DELISLE ROAD 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL1203710000014

612

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     10.00 13-Apr-2023



DHIRAJLALDAHY

ABHAIPANCHAL FHDAHYABHAI

1ST FLOOR, "AKANKSHA" PLOT 

NO.61, ATRE LAYOUT, RANA 

PRATAP NAGAR, NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000051

728

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHIRAJLALJEPRA

SADDOSHI NA

B NANAK NAGAR 1ST FLOOR BLOCK 

NO 2 M G ROAD BORIVLI EAST 

BOMBAY 92 NB INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000060

888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHIRAJLALRMEH

TA FHRATILAL

7, CHANDRIKA R.B.MEHTA MARG, 

OPP.BANK OF MAHARASHTRA 

GHATKOPAR (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000052

810

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

DHIRENDRAPATE

L NAVINCPATEL

C/O M/S R R CONTRACTOR AND CO 

26 PARK ROAD INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRLIN300484117920

98

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHIRENDRASHA

NTILALDOSHI FHSHANTILAL

108, VIRAG FLATS, B/H. SHRIPAD 

NAGAR, V.I.P. ROAD, KARELI BAUG 

VADPDARA (GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000049

828

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHONDADEVMA

LHARBHIDE NA

6 KANVO DAULAT NAGAR 

SANTACRUZ W JUHU RD BOMBAY 

400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000060

897

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHONDIJOTIBAD

HANE NA

AT NINAM POST PADLI DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060

798

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

DHONDISATYAPP

AKOLI SATYAPPA

TEMBULKAR CHAWL SHAHUPURI 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000001

527

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

DHONDIBAHARI

BAKADAM

HARIBAGOVINDKA

DAM

702-A,PARASNATH DARSHAN, 

INDIRA NAGAR,KIROL-KURLA 

ROAD, VIDYAVIHAR (W), MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000036

297

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHONDIBARAMB

HAUPHADTARE NA 219 KASBA PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

799

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHONDIRAMBAL

VANTJAGTAP NA 151 SOMWAR PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060

801

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHONDIRAMDEE

PCHANDMARVA AT RAHU POST RAHU PIMPALGAON KIRL0000000000060 Amount for unclaimed and PCHANDMARVA

DI NA

AT RAHU POST RAHU PIMPALGAON 

DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412209

KIRL0000000000060

800

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHONDIRAMRA

MCHANDRAPATI

L NA TAKARI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415313

KIRL0000000000060

856

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              89755.00 13-Apr-2023

DHONDIRAMVIS

HWANATHBORA

DE

VISHWANATHBORA

DE

HOUSE NO 27 / 176 HUDCO 

COLONY SAVEDI ROAD 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414003

KIRL1203320001112

650

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     20.00 13-Apr-2023

DHONDOBHAG

WANDHANDE NA

BHANU SMRUTI JAMNAGIRI 

ROAD\DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060

895

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHONDOGOVIN

DVAIDYA NA

326 SHANWAR PETH GHATE S 

WADA POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

804

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DHONDOMALHA

RGADEKAR NA

C O VASANT BOOK DEPOT 

SOMWAR PETH BARSI DT 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060

807

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHONDONARAY

ANKADHE NA

C O B P T ANIX AT POST CHEMBUR 

DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000060

806

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

DHONDOSITARA

MPANSE NA

409 MIDDLE LANE,WAI DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060

810

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHONDOVAMAN

VALVEKAR NA

AT POST URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000060

808

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHONDUBALAJIP

ARAB NA

A WARE HOUSE ALEXZENDRA 

GENERAL POST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000060

802

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHONDUMAHA

DEOSONARJANO

RKAR NA

GORE RAM GALLI HOUSE NO 864 

NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060

803

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

DHONDUSAKHA

RAMKULKARNI NA

NEAR MUNCIPAL GARDEN 

AMALNER DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000060

809

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

DHONDUSAVALA

RAMMAHADIK NA

AT POST KANKAVLI TAL DEVGAD 

DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416602

KIRL0000000000060

819

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHONDUTUKAR

AMPAVASKAR NA AT POST BANDA DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000060

805

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DHROOVCHAND

NA

SHRIRAJESHCHAND

NA

63 KALA VIHAR APPT MAYUR 

VIHAR PHASE I NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

KIRLIN301670102271

46

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     50.00 13-Apr-2023

DHRUMANSURE

NDRA SURENDRA

C/O D SURENDRA 311 MEHTA 

BLDG 12TH RD KHAR (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000016

725

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1160.00 13-Apr-2023

DHRUVRAJSHAR

MA

NARAYANPRASADS

HARMASERVICE

BHARAT BHAWAN LALA KA BAZAR 

GWALIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000038

655

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023



DHRUVAFINANC

EINVESTMENTSP

LTD NA

PLOT NO.62,P & T COLONY, 

TIRUMALGIRI, SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500015

KIRL0000000000061

037

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2280.00 13-Apr-2023

DHRUVARAJBHI

MCHARYMANNU

R FHBHIMCHARY

110 A BHANDARE BUILDING MODI 

KHANA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047

272

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHUNKAIKHUSH

ROOSORABJEEM

ODY NA

41/C MEHERINA 51-C NEPEANSEA 

ROAD BOMBAY 400036 INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000060

988

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

DHUNDIRAJGAN

GADHARLELE NA 6 NARAYAN PETH POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

931

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DHURJATIMUKH

ERJEE

BIBHUTIBHUSANM

UKHERJEE

28 SURAH EAST ROAD 28 SURAH 

EAST ROAD 28 SURAH EAST ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700010

KIRLIN300441107707

88

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DIDARSINGHFLO

RA

SHSARDULSINGHSE

RV

1-C GURU NAGAR MITHAPUR 

ROAD JALANDHAR CITY DIST 

JALANDHAR PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 144001

KIRL0000000000040

410

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARBALV

ANTGARGE NA

SNEHAL GANJ STREET NO 1 HOUSE 

NO 8 INDORE-452003 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

KIRL0000000000060

761

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARBAPP

AJIDEVDHARE NA

3874 BHAVANI PETH BARSI DIST-

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000060

762

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARGAJA

NANMARATHE NA

SMT MAI PHADKE WADA 

BRAHMANPURI MIRAJ DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000060

901

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARGAJA

NANMARATHE NA

H.NO.790/15/3 "VAIBHAV" 

JYOTIRLING SHIKSHAK COLONY 

PACHGAON ROAD,KOLHAPUR. INDIA Maharashtra 416007

KIRL0000000000060

942

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARGANE

SHKHER NA

C/O MR V D KHER BANARJI HOUSE 

438/1 - GOKHALE RD SHIVAJI 

NAGARPOONA-16 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060

940

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARGOPA

LKULKARNI NA

AT GAVHANE POST-NARDANA TAL-

SINDKHEDA DIST-JALAON INDIA Maharashtra 425404

KIRL0000000000060

756

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARGOVI AT POST MODLIMB TAL MADHA DT KIRL0000000000003 Amount for unclaimed and DIGAMBARGOVI

NDGURSALKAR GOVIND

AT POST MODLIMB TAL MADHA DT 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000003

807

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4275.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARGOVI

NDGURSALKAR FGOVIND

KIRLOSKAR DEALERS MUDLIMB 

TAL:-MADHA DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000045

742

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARGOVI

NDGURSALKAR NA

AT POST-MODNIMB DIST-

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060

977

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              19910.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARGOVI

NDGURSALKAR FGOVIND MODLIMB DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000045

398

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   335.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARHAN

MANTBHORKAR NA

1013/11 SWASTIK HOUSING 

SOCIETY SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-

411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060

919

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARJAYD

EOCHITAMBAR NA

AHMEDNAGAR EDUCATION SOCY 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060

840

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARJAYD

EVCHITAMBAR NA

AHMEDNAGAR EDU STY S HIGH 

SCHOOL AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060

818

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARKESH

AVVABALE NA

C/O MR V D VABLE THE UNITED 

WESTERN BK "ASHIRWAD" M G 

ROAD NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060

814

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARMUR

ALIDHARKAMBA

LE NA

HIRA BLDG STATION ROAD 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060

823

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARMURL

IDHARKAMBALE FMURLIDHAR

"MURALI" BANGALOW 39/8,A, 

RAILWAY LINES SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

318

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARNARA

YANANAGAL NA LAXMI NIVAS NAGARPATTI DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000060

758

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARNARA

YANGATANE NA

AT POST MANDAVGAN DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414101

KIRL0000000000060

759

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8435.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARNARA

YANHASABNIS NA

K B LTD STOCK & DESPATCH 

DEPARTMENT KIRLOSKARVADI 416 

308 DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000060

974

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARPAND

URANGBAPAT NA 198 B SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

815

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023



DIGAMBARPURU

SHOTTAMPARKH

I NA 545 SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

760

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARRAM

CHANDRAARGA

DE NA 11 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

765

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARRAM

CHANDRAMHAL

SEKAR NA

C/O NV NAIK 6/14 SITARAM NIWAS 

(A) VBL GARODIA NAGAR BOMBAY-

400 075 INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000060

969

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARSAKH

ARAMBOKIL NA

OPP KALABHUVAN WORK SHOP 

REVDANDKARS WADA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390003

KIRL0000000000060

768

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARSAKH

ARAMKULKARNI NA

PENSIONER TEACHER AT POST 

SAWAI MUKTI TAL SINDKHEDA 

DTDHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 425406

KIRL0000000000060

767

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARSITAR

AMNAZARE NA 1146 RAVIWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

764

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARTRIM

BAKVAIDYA NA

SUYOG COLONY 464/A GOKHALE 

ROAD POONA-411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000060

855

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARVAM

ANBANDISHTI NA 4133 GUJAR GALLI AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000060

766

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARVISH

NUMAHAJAN NA

772 RAVIWAR PETH POONA-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

933

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBARVISH

NUSATHE NA

28 PANMALA SHYAMLA 

BUNGALOW POONA-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

850

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBERMAH

ADEODIXIT NA

SAMARTH HSG SOC BUNGALOW 

NO 31 GANDHINAGAR NASIK-6 INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000060

763

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIGAMBERPURU

SHOTTAMKALAS

KAR NA

110/111 RAM ALI GHODNADI TAL 

SHIRUR DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 424308

KIRL0000000000061

015

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

DILEEPSHANKAR KIRL0000000000061 Amount for unclaimed and DILEEPSHANKAR

RAHURKAR NA 814 SADASHIV PETH PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DILEEPSHRIKRISH

NAPARULEKAR SHRIKRISHNA

13, AMBIKA CO-OP, HOUSING 

SOCIETY, SENAPATI BAPAT ROAD 

CHATUSHRINGI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000011

886

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

DILIPANANTRAY

DESAI FHANANTRAY

501,PATHIK AVENUE, C S ROAD, 

NO.3, BESIDES CORPORATION 

BANK, DAHISAR (E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000054

030

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

DILIPDATTATRAY

AUSEKAR FHDATTATRAY 599,SOUTH KASBA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000053

450

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DILIPGOPALJOSH

I GOPAL

2/48 VIJAY NAGAR SOCIETY SAHAR 

ROAD ANDHERI BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000006

121

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

DILIPJOSHI NA

44/2 PANCHVATI KARANJA JOSHI 

HOSPITAL NASIK 422003 INDIA Maharashtra 422003

KIRL0000000000061

020

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

DILIPKBHATT FHKANTILAL

C/O.KANTILAL M BHATT 48, 

BHAGYA APPARTMENTS BHARADA 

WADI, ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000054

815

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

DILIPKHETTRY

LATESHPANNALALK

H

P 32 LAKE TOWN B BLOCK 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700089

KIRL0000000000035

155

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DILIPKUMARJAIN FHSHESHMAL

C/O JAIN AND COMPANY MAIN 

BAZAR ELURU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534001

KIRL0000000000049

081

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DILIPKUMARKUN

DU FPARBATI

3A,BARANOSHI GHOSE LANE 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047

602

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DILIPKUMARMP

ATEL SERVICE

C-15/3 GEB COLONY THERMAL 

WTPS GUJARAT DIST KHEDA 

THERMAL INDIA Gujarat 388239

KIRL0000000000037

820

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DILIPKUMARSET

HIA

RAWATMALSETHIA

SE

C/O SHREE GANESH ENTERPRISES 

20 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035

196

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DILIPKUMARSHA

RMA FHBHAGWATI

S/O SRI BHAGWATI PRASAD 

SHARMA GANESH PURA MORENA 

(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

KIRL0000000000049

503

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DILIPKUMARVIRJ

IBHAIMARTHAK

VIRJIBHAIDAYARA

MMARTHAKBU

50HODIYAR APT 5TH FLR 

S.V.P.ROAD 000 NR.MUNICIPAL 

GARDEN KANDIVALI WEST 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039

617

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

DILIPLALDAS BIPINLALDAS

GARDEN REACH ROAD BLOCK -

14/A UNIT-10 KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700043

KIRL1203320001366

242

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     65.00 13-Apr-2023



DILIPNANJIBHAIP

ATEL FHNANJIBHAI

, PREMSONS INDL.ESTATE TAHIRA 

COMPOUND, CAVES ROAD 

JOGESHWARI (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000053

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

DILIPRAMCHAND

RAGOTHOSKAR FRAMCHANDRA

B2/15 TODKAR GARDEN 

BIBVEWADI KONDHAVA ROAD 

MARKET YARD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000045

273

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

DILIPSGALA FSHAMJIKGALA

14 D ROYVILLA, 2ND FLOOR KALINA 

SANTACRUZ (EAST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400029

KIRL0000000000030

308

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   900.00 13-Apr-2023

DILIPSHRIPADPH

ANSALKAR SHRIPAD

4 KENI APARTMENTS DILIP GUPTE 

ROAD MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000000

569

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3560.00 13-Apr-2023

DILIPKUMARPRA

NBHAIPATEL

PRANBHAIDUNGAR

BHAIPATEL

VILLAGE : SAPAKADA TALUKA : 

HALAVAD DISTRIK : 

SURENDRANAGAR SAPAKADA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL1201090001325

591

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DILIPKUMARRATI

LALPATEL NA

5/SUPERVISOR QUARTERS S T 

COLONY HIGH WAY ROAD 

PALANPUR 385002 INDIA Gujarat 385002

KIRL0000000000061

019

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

DILNARBOOMLA

MENESSE NA

C/O KANGA FINANCIAL SERVICES 

PVT LTD 217, STERLING 

CENTRE,M.G.ROAD PUNE-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061

046

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

DINANATHHAND

A NA

HOUSE NO 11701 STREET NO 3 SAT 

NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000001

634

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

DINANATHANAN

DRAOTALCHERK

AR NA

BUNGALOW NO 1 LALBAG INDORE 

M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000060

771

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

DINANATHLDUB

E NA

SHREE DHAM APTS.F/123, 

NAVGHAR ROAD,BEHIND NATWAR 

HOUSE,BHAYANDAR(E)THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000061

039

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

DINANATHSHAN

TARAMDABHOLK UBHA DANDA AT POST VENGURLA KIRL0000000000060 Amount for unclaimed and TARAMDABHOLK

AR NA

UBHA DANDA AT POST VENGURLA 

DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000060

772

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

DINAZHIRJIDEVIT

RE HIRJI

F/42 CUSROW BAUG CAUSEWAY 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000004

631

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

DINAZHIRJIDEVIT

RE HIRJI

F/42 CUSROW BAUG CAUSEWAY 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000005

409

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

DINESHCKACHH

ADIA FHCHANABHAI

C/O SUN METAL IND SANKAR TEKRI 

SHED NO 374, G I D C JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361004

KIRL0000000000050

204

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DINESHCHANDR

A FHSRSINHA

22 DR B N VERMA ROAD 

(KUTCHERY ROAD) LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226018

KIRL0000000000050

395

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DINESHCHANDR

AGUPTA FHSITARAM

CHIEF ACCOUNTANT KISAN 

SAHKARI CHINI MILL LTD 

SEMIKHERA, PO. DEORANIA 

DIST.BAREILLY (UP) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243203

KIRL0000000000050

398

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

DINESHCHANDR

AJDOSHI

LATEJAYANTILALSD

OSHI

45 KARBALA ROAD BANK MORE 

DHANBAD DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRLIN301330205277

16

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

DINESHDAGADU

LALSHAH NA

AT & POST-KARJAT TAL-KARJAT 

DIST-A.NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414402

KIRL0000000000060

968

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

DINESHKSHAH FHKANTILAL

C/O ANJAL TEXTILES 63/1, 1ST 

FLOOR VRUNDAVAN SHOPPING 

CENTER, PUNKOR NAKA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000052

809

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DINESHKSHAH FKANTILAL

C/O VINOD CUTPIECE STORES 

RATAN POLE, HATHI KHANA 

CHOWK AHMEDABADD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000052

444

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DINESHKUMAR SHRIMOHANSINGH

A-17 SWAROOP VIHAR NATHU 

PURA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRLIN301959100452

43

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

DINESHKUMARD

JASHI

DASHRATHLALSJAS

HISTUDY

RAILWAY COLONY QUT NO SG/67 

KALOL N G INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000040

873

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DINESHKUMARJ

AIN FHVINODCHANDRA

21/6 TYPE IV P W D COLONY NEAR 

BANGLA BAZAR PO ALAMBAGH 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226012

KIRL0000000000050

357

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DINESHKUMARK

ABRA GAJANANDAKABRA

THANA ROAD WARD NO. 8, 

CHAKRADHARPUR, WEST 

SINGHBHUM, CHAKRADHARPUR INDIA Jharkhand 833102

KIRL1201910101042

256

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   465.00 13-Apr-2023

DINESHKUMARL

AKRA FHOMPARKASH A-75, GUR MANDI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000053

911

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DINESHKUMAR

MAHESHWARI

BALKISHANDASMA

HESHWARI

DDA LIG FLAT NO QU-159-B UTTRI 

PITAMPURA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110088

KIRLIN302236107295

58

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

DINESHLALJIBHA

IPARMAR FHLALJIBHAI

SAIASHISH SOCIETY TADWADI 

RANDER ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

KIRL0000000000049

026

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



DINESHMANGAL FHRAMCHANDRAN

C/O MISHRILAL RAMCHARAN LAL 

PARAW BIHARIJI KA MORENA 

(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

KIRL0000000000049

508

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DINESHMEHTA

SHUTTAMCHANDM

EHTA

8 FRIENDS COLONY ADARSH 

NAGAR PALI MARWAR (RAJ ) INDIA Rajasthan 306401

KIRLIN301330196860

72

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

DINESHPAUL

SHAMARSINGHSER

VICE

C-7/113,SAFDARJANG DEV. AREA, 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000040

750

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DINESHRAVJISHA

H FRAVJI

WORLI B.D.D.CHAWLS NO.114 

ROOM NO.4 SHRI RAM MILL GALLI 

GROUND FLOOR WORLI WORLI, 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000047

462

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DINESHSOMABH

AIPATEL SOMABHAI

C/O NAVYUG ENGINEERING CO 3/5 

IND ESTATE GORWA BARODA GUJ. INDIA Gujarat 390003

KIRL0000000000008

423

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

DINESHCHANDR

ACHHELSHANKA

RHATHI NA

B1\2 ALAKNANDA FLAT NO.5 

NEARAZAD BUS STAND,AMBAWADI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000060

858

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

DINESHKUMARC

HHELSHANKARH

ATHI NA

B1\2 ALAKNANDA FLAT NO.5 NEAR 

AZAD BUS STAND,AMBAWADI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000060

853

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DINKARANANTP

AWAR NA

CHANDRA KANS SOCIETY , 167/1 , 

NEAR KAMAT HOTEL, HAPPY 

COLONY, INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000060

935

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DINKARBALVANT

DEODHAR BALVANT

P Y C GYMKHANA COLONY NO 

768/6 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011

678

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

DINKARBALVANT

DEODHAR NA

P Y C GYMKHANA COLONY 

BUNGALOW NO-768/6 POONA-

411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060

915

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DINKARCHINTA

MANKAPSE FCHINTAMAN

OPP RUNGTA HIGH SCHOOL 

RAVIWAR PETH NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000045

228

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NIX HOUSE, KELKAR ROAD, 413, 

SHANIWAR PETH, OPP. KIRL0000000000060 Amount for unclaimed and 

DINKARDKHER NA

SHANIWAR PETH, OPP. 

KANYASHALA,PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

932

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DINKARDEVAJIPA

TIL NA 8 B CADELL ROAD BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000060

879

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DINKARDEVAJIPA

TIL NA 8 B CADELL ROAD BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000060

834

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DINKARDEVAJIPA

TIL NA 8 B CADELL RD BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060

854

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

DINKARKESHAVK

ULKARNI NA

AT LIMPANGAON POST 

SHRIGONDA DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413701

KIRL0000000000060

769

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DINKARMAHADE

OBHILARE NA

AT HINGNOLE POST UMBRAJ TAL 

KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415109

KIRL0000000000060

825

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DINKARMAHADE

VSOHONI NA "DEEPAK" NAVI PETH POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

770

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

DINKARNARHAR

AKLUJKAR FHNARHAR

91,MORAJI PETH CLERK CHAWL 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000053

446

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

DINKARNARHAR

AKLUJKAR FHNARHAR

91 MORARJIPET CLERK CHAWL 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047

215

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

DINKARRAMCHA

NDRAPRABHAVA

LE FRAMCHANDRA

"ASHASWAPNA" (PRABHAWALE 

BUNGALOW) NEAR MAHARASHTRA 

BANK COLONY SAVEDI-

KUSTHDHAM ROAD, SAVEDI 

(AHMEDNAGAR) INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045

188

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DINKARSADASHI

VPARPATTAY NA 1166 M G ROAD CAMP POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000060

876

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

DINKARSAKHARA

MSARDESAI NA

BANJI NIWAS SARDAR PATEL RD 

BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060

859

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

DINKARVASANTJ

OSHI NA 183 A KASBA PETH PUNE 411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061

002

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

DINKARWAMAN

PHATAK NA TILAKNAGAR BILASPUR M P S E RLY INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001

KIRL0000000000060

880

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

DINYARJAMSHE

DJIMOBEDSINA NA

617/B COOPER BLDG CHS 4TH 

FLOOR, GIRGAON OPP AGIARY, 

DHOBITALAO INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060

890

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

DIPCHANDJAIN NA

44 VIR NAGAR JAIN COLONY DELHI-

110007 INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000060

949

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

DIPALIMANOJSH

AH

MANOJRAMESHSH

AH

301, AVADHOOT KRUPA, SANT 

DNYANESHWAR RD, MULUND 

(EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL1201090000566

599

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     50.00 13-Apr-2023



DIPAMPILASHKU

MARSHAH NA

A 407 EMERALD RESIDENCY OPP 

PUNJABI HALL NAVRANGPURA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL1203320008871

308

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIPASHRIDILIPB

OKIL NA

85 KASBA PETH BORLIKAR WADA 

PUNE 411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061

005

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIPIKADIPAKGH

ODADRA

DIPAKKANTILALGH

OD

B-4,GACL COLONY, OPP.AMITY 

SCHOOL, DAHEJ- BY PASS ROAD, 

BHARUCH WEST-392001 INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000037

799

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIPIKAMADHUB

HAIPATEL FHMADHUBHAI

C/O M T PATEL MADHURAM RAVAL 

FALI POST HALVAD, S'NAGAR 

(GUJRAT) INDIA Gujarat 363330

KIRL0000000000050

169

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIPTIADOSHI FHASHVIN

F-2 JAIN SHERI AT - KODRAM DIS - 

KODRAM (B.K.) INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000054

341

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIVAKARDINKAR

BHATE NA

MID LANE SAHASRABUDHE WADA 

WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000060

774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIVAKARPARSHU

RAMKHARE FPARSHURAM

GARWARE NYLONS LIMITED 

CHANDERMUKHI NARIMAN POINT 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000046

087

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

DIVAKARVASUDE

OJATAR NA

4,KRISHNAKAMAL, 

82/1,ARANYESHWAR ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000060

926

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

DIWAKARBHASK

ARRAOMUNGEE NA

78 LALA LAJPATRAI MARG DEWAS 

M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000060

917

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIWAKARPRABH

AKARCHAKRE NA 336,NANA PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

041

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DIWAKARSHRID

HARPATHAK SHRIDHARPATHAK BAJAJ WARD, GONDIA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL1201750100095

769

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4330.00 13-Apr-2023

DIWALIBENSHAN

TILALPRAJAPATI SHANTILAL

B/3 83 MANDAPESHWAR KRIPA 

MANDAPESHWAR - ROAD 

BORIVALI WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400103

KIRL0000000000017

275

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

DNYANESHWAR

GBOREKAR GANPATRAO

WARD NO 6, BEHIND PAUNAR 

OCTROI, NAGPUR ROAD, WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000042

579

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

DNYANESHWAR

MARUTIJANGAM NA

MARTANDRAO SUTAR CHAWL 

CHAWL NO 1 ROOM NO 1 S NO 88 

MALWADI KOTHRUD PUNE 411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000060

994

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DNYANESHWARY

ESHWANTRAJPA

THAK NA

C/O MR M D DESHMUKHA KATE 

BUILDING NEAR JEEVAN HOTEL 

TILAK RD POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000060

921

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DNYANOBAKASH

INATHKOTURWA

R NA 293 KASABA PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

826

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7520.00 13-Apr-2023

DNYANOBATATY

ADESHMANE NA AT POST DAHIVADI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000060

793

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DNYANUBABAJI

MANE NA

C O THE COOPER ENGINEERING LTD 

SATARA ROAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000060

790

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DNYANURAMAM

ANE NA

AT POST SAVARDE TAL TASGAON 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415606

KIRL0000000000060

791

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DNYANUSAKHAR

AMPATIL NA

AT AND POST BORGAON DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415413

KIRL0000000000060

792

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

DNYANUTUKARA

MJADHAV NA

AT VISAPUR POST TASGAON DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000060

789

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DOMINICFERNA

NDES SHALEXSERVICE

INTERNAL AUDIT DEPARTMENT 

SANDVIK ASIA SERVICE LIMITED 

DAPODI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411012

KIRL0000000000040

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DOSHIRIKHAVLA

LBAPUCHAND NA

AT POST NATEPUTE TAL MALSIRAS 

DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000060

832

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

DOULATBABICH

ANDANI

BACHOMALRABICH

ANDANISERVICE

RB II 48/7 RAILWAY BUILDING 

NEAR SION HOSPITAL SION 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000037

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DRBASIREDDYM

AHESHREDDY

BASIREDDYRAMCH

ANDRAREDDY

C/O G.NAGAMAL REDDY 

(MANDATEE) PLOT NO.6B, 

M.L.A.COLONY, ROAD NO.12, 

BANJARA HILLS, HYDERABAD 

(ANDHRA PRADESH) INDIA Telangana Hyderabad 500034

KIRLIN300870200301

22

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   825.00 13-Apr-2023

DROPATIDEVI

ANJANIKUMARTIBR

EWAL

B-1104 KRISHNA APRA 

SAPPHIRE,PLOT NO-1/1 VAIBHAV 

KHAND, INDIRAPURAM 

GHAZIABAD (U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201010

KIRLIN301670100079

32

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

DROUPADABAIA

VADHUTMULEY NA

1946 DATTAGALLI NIPANI 

(BELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000060

944

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



DULICHANDKOT

HARI SERVICE

MARKETING MANAGER THE SIRPUR 

PAPER MILLS LTD SIRPUR 

KAGHAZNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504296

KIRL0000000000035

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DULLABHZUGAR

UPATIL NA AT POST NIZAR DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000060

777

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

DUMESHVARTIT

ARMARE FHNAMDEORAO

C/O HARI UDYOG 204, SMALL 

FACTORY ARIA BAGADGANJ 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440008

KIRL0000000000051

796

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DUNDAPPAGIRA

MALLAPPAGALG

ALI NA

121 ARDESHIR DADY STREET V P 

ROAD BOMBAY-400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000060

911

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

DURAISAMYK

KOWRUSANCHINN

AKOLANDAI

INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 

KAIKALATHUR BRANCH 

NERKUNAM POST PERAMBALUR 

DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 621117

KIRLIN301696107413

82

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DURGABHASKAR

BEDEKAR NA

8 ANURADHA AMRIT KUMBHA CO-

OP HSG SOC BHAWANISHANKAR 

RD DADAR BOMBAY 400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000060

983

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

DURGAPANDEY FH

C/O VISHWANATH PANDEY EX.MLA 

MUSAFFARGANNJ, MIRZAPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 231001

KIRL0000000000052

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DURGARANIGED

ELA NA

4 GAJRA NAVAL PARK NAVAL BASE 

VISAKHAPATNAM 

ANDHRAPRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530014

KIRLIN300450100380

57

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

DURGARANIPOL

AVARAM FHPCSWAROOP

GNAN DEEP KS RAO GARDENS 

ELURU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534003

KIRL0000000000049

153

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DURGABAIBAND

OPANTGOVAND

E NA

AT POST DEORASHTRE TAL 

KHANAPUR DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000060

841

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

DURGABAISADA

SHIVPHATAK NA

C\O SUHAS PHATAK, 72,NARAYAN 

BAG,KESHER DEEP AVENUE, 1ST 

FLOOR,FLAT NO.102, INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000064

292

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7140.00 13-Apr-2023SHIVPHATAK NA FLOOR,FLAT NO.102, INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004 292 unpaid dividend                7140.00 13-Apr-2023

DURGABAISHAN

KARSABNIS NA

G S SARASWAT COLONY MAHIM 

BOMBAY-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000060

927

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DURGALALRUPAJ

IOSWAL FHRUPAJI 43 NEW TIMBER MARKET PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000048

121

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DURGANATHRA

MCHANDRAGAY

DHANI NA

895 GAYDHANI GALLI RAVIWAR 

PETH NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060

776

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DURGAYYAGAN

GARAMPABSHET

IWAR NA

REGIMENTAL BAZAR NO 6133 AT 

POST-SECUNDERABAD DN INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000060

775

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

DUSHYANTRAJD

AGA SUMERRAJDAGA

'' CHANDAN '' 80,FEET ROAD, 

RATANPURI, RATLAM (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRLIN301983106666

66

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

DWARAKANATH

SHANKARDATAR FSHANKAR

KANITKAR WADA OLD SADASHIV 

PETH, B/H VISHRAMBAGWADA 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

118

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

DWARKAGOVIN

DHARCHEKAR GOVIND

C/O DR Y V PHATAK 252/5 A 

NARAYAN PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003

419

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   600.00 13-Apr-2023

DWARKABAIBHA

T NA 33/4 ERANDAWANA PUNE-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000060

960

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3265.00 13-Apr-2023

DWARKADASVD

AVDA FHVITHALDAS

B-9, RAM-LAXMAN BAUG 

MATHURADAS ROAD KANDIVLI (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000053

726

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

DWARKADASVYA

NKATDASGANDH

I FVYANKATDAS KARMALA DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000045

089

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DWARKANATHM

EGHSHYAMDESH

MUKH NA

BEHIND ICE 

FACTORY,16,NAVGEETA BLDG. 

NAUPADA,THANA-2. INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000060

903

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DWARKANATHR

AGHUNATHZUNJ

ARRAO RAGHUNATH

AT NEWALPADA POST SARALGAON 

TAL MURBAD DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421401

KIRL0000000000019

104

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

DWARKIBAIGUR

DASMALLALWAN

I

GURDASMALTHAW

ARDASLALWANI

HEERABAI PLOTS, EAST GANDHI 

NAGAR, KACCHI KHOLI, SINDHI 

CAMP, AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL1302310000002

303

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   250.00 13-Apr-2023

EARUNKUMAR ESWARANN

161 PUDUPEERKADAVU 

SATHYAMANGALAM TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 638451

KIRLIN300214148928

15

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

EVSUSEELAMMA ETHIMMAIAH

1-3-1/A/35 PADMASALI COLONY 

OPP PRAGA TOOLS LTD 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500380

KIRL0000000000033

486

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023



EBRAHIMMOOS

AGORA NA

AT & PO DABHEL VIA MAROLI TAL 

NAVSARI DIST BULSAR GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 396415

KIRL0000000000061

083

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

EDWINJAMESSYL

AS SHJSSYLASSERVICE

4/4 HAPPY HOUSE VAKOLA MASJID 

SANTACRUZ E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000041

016

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

EKNATHBALKRIS

HNARAJDERKAR NA

PADAM PEDDER ROAD BOMBAY-

400 026 INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000061

078

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9120.00 13-Apr-2023

EKNATHGANESH

KULKARNI NA

C/O MR K V KULKARNI ADARSHA 

NAGAR A-47/1349 PRABHADEVI 

BOMBAY-25 INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000061

077

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

EKNATHGOVIND

LANGADE NA AT POST-DAHIVADI DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061

079

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

EKNATHKESHAV

MUJUMDAR NA

BUNGLOW NO 22 BOMBAY RD 

NEAR MARAI POLICE GATE KIRKEE 

POONA 3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000061

076

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

EKNATHNIVRUTT

IPUJARI NA

AT & POST BRAHMAPURI TAL 

MANGALWEDHA DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000010

899

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

EKNATHRAMCH

ANDRAGAIKWAD FRAMCHANDRA 349A SOUTH KASBA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

066

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

EKNATHTRIMBA

KTALELE TRIMBAK

H NO 393 SR NO 34/10 ADARSHA 

SOC OPP KHEDEKAR PLAZA 

DHANKAWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRLIN300450801133

00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

EKNATHRAOTRI

MBAKRAOAMBE

KAR NA

ANGURIBAG 2-16-33 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061

081

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ERMELINDADIAS

CAETANOSOCORRO

DA

5,BATTY VIEGAS, CARMONA 

SALCETE, GOA INDIA Goa 403717

KIRL0000000000041

653

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

ESKAYGUPTA RAMSEWAKGUPTA 3,HARI SARKAR LANE, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000044

548

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

ESUFALLYMOHA

C/O EM ARSIWALA C/O USC 3 

MODY CHAMBERS FRENCH BRIDGE KIRL0000000000001 Amount for unclaimed and ESUFALLYMOHA

MADALLY NA

MODY CHAMBERS FRENCH BRIDGE 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000001

830

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              13800.00 13-Apr-2023

ESVONTADAMO

DARMAUZA DAMDODAR MAJARDA SALCETE GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000000

919

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              52575.00 13-Apr-2023

EXCALIBURSECU

FINANCETRUSTP

LT NA

1/7,SANTA SADAN,GROUND 

FLOOR, NORTH-SOUTH 10TH 

ROAD, J.V.P.D.SCHEME,JUHU, INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000061

082

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

EZHILARASIN RAMALINGAM

A1, 2nd STREET, CRESENT NAGAR, 

KAJAMALAI, TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620023

KIRL1301740000132

458

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

FAHIMULISLAM FHGHAFIRUL

B-53, SABA CATTAGE, KAMLA 

NEHRU NAGAR COLONY KHORRUM 

NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226015

KIRL0000000000050

377

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

FAKARUDDINAB

DULRIHIMSHAIK

H NA

MAHAMADALI DHESI PHALIYA 

GODHRA PANCHMAHAL INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000061

086

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

FALGUNIDINESH

TOPRANI

DINESHMEGJITOPR

AN

71 DR S S RAO ROAD LALBAUG 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000037

254

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

FALGUNIHACHA

RYA

HEMENDRABHAIST

UDY RESHAM 10 GOPAL NAGAR RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000038

087

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

FALGUNIKSHAH KETANBSHAH

A/101 KINJAL APT SANGHANI 

ESTATE LBS MARG GHATKOPAR 

WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRLIN301330203304

68

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   250.00 13-Apr-2023

FALIERACHPONC

HA FERACH

FLAT NO 201 2ND FLOOR 

PRESIDENT HOUSE 83/85 

WODEHOUSE ROAD COLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000045

650

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

FAQIRCHANDVO

HRA

RAMSARANVOHRA

RETD

B 67 DOUBLE STOREY RAMESH 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000036

953

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

FARIYALRAHMA

N FHDNALFARIO

C/O. LATE DR. A M RAHMAN P O 

JALANNAGAR BORDOLOI AVENUE 

DIBRUGARH, ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786005

KIRL0000000000049

991

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

FATEHSINGH NA

C/O SHRI VIJENDRA SINGH B-1 

KALINDI COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000001

328

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              17885.00 13-Apr-2023

FAUSTINAALICEV

IEGAS HALICE

NEAR ADARSH HSG COLONY MAIN 

ROAD CARANZALEM,ILHAS GOA INDIA Goa 403002

KIRL0000000000046

714

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

FAZALFATEMAS

HAMSUDDINKAD

RI

SHAMSUDDINKADR

I

13, SANSKAR KENDRA MARG 

KOCHARAB, KAGADIWAD, 

AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRLIN300343102424

47

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

FELIOIANOFERN

ANDOLOUIS NA

1102/1 OLDMADIKHANA CAMP 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061

090

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

FELIXCXLOBO NA

C O MR J R CAREY 12 HAROON 

BLDG ASH LANE DADAR BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061

085

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023



FLORINESAHGAL

SIDDHARTHSAHGA

LSERVICE

B 505 MATRU CHHAYA STATE 

BANK OFFICERS QUARTERS 

EVERSHINE NAGAR MALAD W 

MUMBAI O INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000039

068

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

FLOWMORELIMI

TED NA

A-292 MAHIPALPUR EXT NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110037

KIRLIN301356300257

08

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3800.00 13-Apr-2023

FRANCESVAIDYA KAVAIDYA

BLDG-21 FLAT-12 L & T CO VIJAY 

NAGAR MAROL MAROSHI RD 

ANDHERI(E)BOMBAY 400059 INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000027

552

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

FRANCISANTHO

NYMARIDAS ANTHONYMARIDAS

118, FOREST STATION ROAD, 

SOLAPUR, MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRLIN302269104344

90

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

FRANKDACOSTA NA

C O GEORGE DA COSTA 31 

MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 

BANGALORE 1 INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000061

088

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

FRANKRODRIGU

ES

ALEXRODRIGUESSE

RVICE

MOHAMED HANIF CHAMBERS 1/3 

SITALADEVI TEMPLE ROAD MAHIM 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000037

119

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   130.00 13-Apr-2023

FRENIERACHSHA

SHERDIWALA NA

20 B/67 MANISH NAGAR FOUR 

BUNGLOW J P ROAD ANDHERI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000061

095

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

FRENYKEKOBADP

IR NA

9 TODDY TERRACE GROUND FLOOR 

DHUS WADI DHOBI TALAO 

BOMBAY 400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061

091

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

FUTARMALJASAJ

ISHAH FHJASAJI

472 SIR J J ROAD SHOP NO 14 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000050

923

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GABENDREGUAR

DIANOF NA

ROOM NO 70 HEDAVKARWADI NO 

2 ASH LANE GOKHALE ROAD 

DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000059

886

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJAYCHOPDA FHSGYANCHAND

C/O SHANTI JEWELLERY 513, T H 

ROAD OLD WASHERMENPET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600021

KIRL0000000000053

078

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KOKILA INVESTMENTS 24-1-2,1ST 

FLOOR BAJAJ SHOW 

ROOM,J.P.ROAD BHIMAVARAM KIRL0000000000053 Amount for unclaimed and 

GBABJIRAJU FHGVNRAJU

ROOM,J.P.ROAD BHIMAVARAM 

(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534202

KIRL0000000000053

904

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GCBICHAPPAAN

DSONS NA

C O MR BICHAPPA CHANBASAPPA 

GANAPUR TANDUR DECCAN N S 

RLY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000061

236

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GCDEY FHNARENDRANATH

305,SHRI DUTT COMPLEX DUTTA 

WADI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440023

KIRL0000000000054

561

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GCHANDRASEKH

ARAIAH NA

37, SRINIKETH 3RD CROSS 9TH 

MAIN, MATHIKERE, BANGALORE-

560054 INDIA Karnataka 560054

KIRL0000000000061

387

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

GGOPALAKRISH

NA

SHVENKATACHALA

MLE

16/75 1 SATYANARAYANA PURAM 

GODIVADA KRISHNA DIST A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

KIRL0000000000039

897

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GKJHINGAN BLJHINGANSERVICE 36 TODAR MAL ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035

825

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GKNAGABUSHA

NAARADHYA

GKARISIDDAIAHME

RC

SREE GANGA RAILWAY STATION 

ROAD TIPTUR INDIA Karnataka 572201

KIRL0000000000035

092

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GKSATYANARAY

ANIYER NA

C20 KARNATAK BLDGS 4TH FLOOR 

MOGUL LANE MAHIM BOMBAY-16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000061

334

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

GKSATYANARAY

ANIYER NA

C/20 KARNATAK BUILDING 4TH 

FLOOR, MOGUL LANE MATUNGA 

ROAD ( WESTERN RLY ) INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000061

467

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   835.00 13-Apr-2023

GKSATYANARAY

ANIYER NA

C/20 KARNATAK BLDGS 4TH FL00R 

MOGUL LANE MATUNGA ROAD ( 

WESTERN RLY ) MAHIM INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000061

468

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

GKVITTALRAO NA

MARKET YARD AHMEDNAGAR 

414001 INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061

420

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GNSARVAMANG

ALA

FHSSHANMUKHSW

AMY

P.O. SHUGAR FACTORY CHIKODI 

TAL. CHIKODI DIST. BELGAUM 

(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 591247

KIRL0000000000054

011

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

GNSRINIVASAPR

ASANNA NA

SRIRAM KRUPA NO.7,1ST FLOOR 

2ND MAIN SRIKANTAN LAYOUT INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000061

469

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

GNVENKATALAK

SHMI NA

SRIRAM KRUPA NO.7,1ST. FLOOR, 

2ND MAIN.SRIKANTAN LAYOUT, 

BANGALORE-560001 INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000061

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   605.00 13-Apr-2023

GNVIJAYALAXMI GSNAGARAJ

109/2 18TH CROSS 8TH MAIN 

MALLESWARAM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000017

544

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

GNAGAPPA FHGCVSUBBAIAH

VEPARALA POST 

JAMMALAMADULU(TW) 

CUDDAPAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516440

KIRL0000000000050

997

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



GPRAMODKUMA

R FHGSRIGHWANI

503, RAMKRISHNA APTS. 

HYDERGUDA HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

KIRL0000000000053

822

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GRATNAVALLI NA NO 6 BRUNTON RD BANGALORE2 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000061

411

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

GSCHANNABASA

PPA

FGCSIDDALINGAPP

A

39,'CHETANA',SOUTH EXTENSION 

CHIKKANAYAKANA HALLY TUMKUR 

DIST KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 572214

KIRL0000000000051

116

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GSKRISHNAMOO

RTHY NA

92/3, 6TH MAIN ROAD, 

CHAMRAJPET, BANGLORE 560 018 INDIA Karnataka 560018

KIRL0000000000061

290

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GSELVARAJ

SHBGANDHINATHA

NBUSINESS

20 LAKSHMI VILAS STREET PASLA 

BARDEN KUMBAKONAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 612001

KIRL0000000000040

263

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

GSUNIL FHSM

B.S.MOHANLAL M.G. MARKET TH' 

PET KGF INDIA Karnataka 563122

KIRL0000000000050

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GTLOTLIKAR NA

KULKARNI S RESTAURANT 

LAMIDGTON RD GIRGAUM 

BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062

433

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

GVENKATESAN FHGOVIND

11 BIG STREET KUMBAKONAM 

THANJAVUR DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 612001

KIRL0000000000050

712

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GYADAIAH

VENKAIAHGBUSINE

SS

16 11 741/C/6/A DIL SUKHNAGAR 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500036

KIRL0000000000035

506

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GADGIMATHPUT

TAPPA NA

MERCHANT HARIHAR MYSORE 

STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000001

437

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2775.00 13-Apr-2023

GADGYAWWAVI

RAPPANAKATE VIRAPPA

SIDDHARTH BUNGALOW SANGAM 

NAGAR SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415003

KIRL0000000000017

039

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

GAGANBIRSABH

ARWAL FHRL

WZ-71 MUKHERJEE PARK TILAK 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000051

398

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GAGANDIPBAJW

A FHBS

CIVIL HOSPITAL G T ROAD 

DINANAGAR DIST GURDASPUR (PB) INDIA Punjab 143531

KIRL0000000000050

568

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GAHANSHYAMM

3101 SOBHA AMETHSYT 

KANNAMANGALA BIDARAHALLI KIRL1203320008723 Amount for unclaimed and GAHANSHYAMM

ANCHANDIA NA

KANNAMANGALA BIDARAHALLI 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560067

KIRL1203320008723

664

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   220.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANBALVA

NTBHAGWAT NA

CO MR VINAYAKRAO SOMAN S 

HOUSE KRISHNAPURA INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000061

102

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANBALVA

NTCHITRE NA AT POST PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000061

101

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANDAMO

DARJOSHI NA

1650 JOGALEKAR S WADA NEAR 

DELHI DARWAJA NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061

100

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANDATTA

TRAYAKIVALKAR NA

1380 KASABA PETH PAVALE 

CHOWK POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061

099

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANGOVIN

DBENDRE NA

BHAVANINAGAR TAL INDAPUR DIST 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413104

KIRL0000000000061

286

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANHARIVE

ERKAR FHARI

LAXMI SADAN 2ND FLOOR 

123,HINDU COLONY DADAR 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000044

945

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANKAMB

ALE FDIGAMBAR 8/481, ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000052

679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANKASHI

NATHDESHPAND

E NA

C O S P M AT POST URUN 

ISLAMPUR DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000061

255

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANKESHA

OBHAT NA

FLAT NO 1 VINAYAK PRASAD CO OP 

HSG SOC LTD 844 SADASHIV PETH 

PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

337

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANMADH

USUDANBHAND

ARI NA 3/340 OLD TOWN DHULE INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000061

380

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANMAHA

DEOGADGIL NA

"SHIVADHAMA" 1ST FLOOR 23 

VELANKAR NAGAR NEAR PARVATI 

POST OFFICE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061

292

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7520.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANMAHA

DEOJOSHI NA

JAYAS HSG SOCY OPP PAHADI 

SCHOOL JAYAPRAKASH NAGAR R 

NO-5RD NO-5 BOMBAY63 INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000061

289

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANMAHA

DEVNITSURE NA

D-1 82/8281 ST FL M I G COLONY 

BANDRA (EAST) BOMBAY-51 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000061

103

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7140.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANMAHA

DEVPALVANKAR NA AT POST PANVEL DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000061

104

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANPARSO

TAMDASPATEL PARSOTAMDAS

BANSIWALLA MILLS PVT LTD E 

MASES ROAD MAHALAXMI 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000009

023

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023



GAJANANRAGHU

NATHKSHIRSAGA

R NA

SARDESHMUKH WADA 87 KASABA 

PETH BURUD ALI PHALTAN INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061

274

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANSPANDI

T NA

AHMED SAILER BLDG NO-1 R NO-44 

DADAR BOMBAY-400 014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061

264

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANSADAS

HIVKAMAT NA

1194/13 PRASAD BUNGALOW 

POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000061

364

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANSADAS

HIVRAOKAMAT FSADASHIVRAO

1194/13 "PRASAD" BUNGALOW 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000045

550

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANSAVAL

ARAMKORGAON

KAR NA

NEAR GAVATESHWAR MANDIRAT 

POST VENGURLA DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061

260

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANSHANK

ARJOSHI NA

1 ADHIRAJ BLDG ALAKAPURI SOC 

NEAR VANAZ PAUD ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRLIN300450801694

34

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3225.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANSHANK

ARKULKARNI NA

AT POST-KALE TALUKA-KARAD DIST-

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415104

KIRL0000000000061

398

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANSHRINI

WASVALASANGK

AR NA

243/11 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

361

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANSHRIPA

DJOSHI NA

D 201 KSHITIJ HSG SOCIETY 

SAHAKAR NAGAR NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061

481

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANSHRIPA

DJOSHI SHRIPAD

D 201 KSHITIJ SOCIETY 

SAHAKARNAGAR NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000059

677

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANVASAN

TPOWAR SoVASANTPOWAR

W.NO.7 H.NO.105, POWAR GALLI, . 

ICHALKARANJI, INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL1201370000261

633

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANVASUD

EOGOKHALE VASUDEO 47 B MANGALWAR PETH KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000001

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   710.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANVASUD

EOKALE NA

C/O M G KALE AUDIT SECTION 

BOMBAY E B OFFICE 

KHAPARKHEDA DIST NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061

106

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023EOKALE NA KHAPARKHEDA DIST NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001 106 unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANWAMA

NPADGAONKAR NA

NEAR VITHAL MANDIR AT POST-

SAVANTWADI DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJANANRAOG

OPALRAODESHP

ANDE NA

ANANDI VIHAR KARAD DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416110

KIRL0000000000061

098

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJARABENMOT

ICHAND FHMOTICHAND

M/S.LAXMICHAND TRIBHOVANDAS 

COTTON MERECHANT MEHRA 

MARKET SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000054

847

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJARABENMOT

ICHANDSHAH GAJARABEN

M/S.LAXMICHAND TRIBHOVANDAS 

COTTON MERCHAND MEHTA 

MARKET, SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000054

711

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJARABENMOT

ICHANDSHAH MOTICHAND

M/S.LAXMICHAND TRIBHOVANDAS 

COTTON MARCHAND MEHTA 

MARKET, SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000054

712

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

GAJARABENMOT

ICHANDSHAH GAJARABEN

M/S.LAXMICHAND TRIBHOVANDAS 

COTTON MERCHAND, MEHTA 

MARKET, SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000054

710

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

GANAPATSHRINI

VASSARSAR SHRINIVAS SARAFA BAZAR NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000001

004

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   635.00 13-Apr-2023

GANAPATIKRISH

NARELEKAR KRISHNA P O AARAG TAL-MIRAJ DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000001

550

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   410.00 13-Apr-2023

GANAPATILAXM

ANAVATE NA

SHOP NO 4 KIRLOSKAR BRS LTD 

KIRLOSKARVADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061

309

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

GANAPATIMAHA

DEVLEMBHE NA

SWASTIK,RAMNAGAR 

DR,RAJENDRA PRASAD MARG, 

DOMBIVLI(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000061

239

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANAPATIYASHV

ANTBABAR NA

RAMANANDNAGAR VIA 

KIRLOSKARWADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000061

308

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANAPPAISHWA

RAPPATALE NA AT POST JALNA DIST AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000061

256

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

GANDERANGAM

ANI FHGMETTAIAH

W/O G METTAIAH H.NO.1-3-436/1 

I NAGAR COLONY NIRMAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504106

KIRL0000000000048

342

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANDHIBHARAT

NAVALMAL FNAVALMAL

902, NIKETA PARK DECCAN 

GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000031

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2960.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHANANTG

ODBOLE NA 803 SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

116

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



GANESHANANTP

HADKE NA

RASULJI THEKEDAR S BUNGLOW 

SAYAJI GANJ BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061

117

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHANANTS

ANKPAL NA

TEACHER 105 NORTH KASABA 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061

118

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHASARA

MPATIL NA

ENGINEER AT POST-SANGAVI 

BUDRUK TAL-YAVAL DIST-JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425301

KIRL0000000000061

119

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHBALKRIS

HNAKETKAR NA

MARUTI GALLI DEOPUR DHULIA 

DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000061

137

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHBALVAN

TABHYANKAR NA

C/O MRS L P VAIDYA 259 RAMDAS 

BLDG 2ND FLOOR GIRGAUM 

BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061

134

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHBALVAN

TKSHIRSAGAR NA

BURHANPURA BHATWADA 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061

135

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHBALVAN

TRAOBADAVE NA

3999 GHUMARE GALLI 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061

136

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   985.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHBAPUSH

EODE NA

62\484 MITRA MANDAL COLONY, 

MANDAR BUNGLOW PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHBHAGW

ANTVAIDYA NA

46/2A SHREEMANGAL HSG SOCY 

PAUD BRANCH ERANDAVANA 

POONA-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061

354

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHBHAGW

ANTRAOGAYAK

WAD NA

AT VADHONA POST TALEGAON 

DASHASAHAR AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000061

138

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHBHAGW

ATDWIVEDI BHAGWATDWIVEDI

510 NEW GANJAWALA BLDG 

ROOM NO 39/B ARTHER ROAD 

TARDEO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRLIN300513112619

96

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHBHASKA

RKELKAR NA

PENSIONER TEACHER DAHIVALI 

POST KARJAT C R DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000061

139

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHBHIKAJI AT POST ICHALKARANJI DIST KIRL0000000000061 Amount for unclaimed and GANESHBHIKAJI

GODBOLE NA

AT POST ICHALKARANJI DIST 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000061

140

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHCHANDR

ADEKA FHGOPALCHANDRA

GILLAPUKHRI ROAD TINSUKIA 

ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786125

KIRL0000000000049

974

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHDAMOD

ARGODSE NA 180 SHANWAR PETH SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061

128

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHDAMOD

ARKHARE NA

C O M S KHARE AND CO AT POST 

GADAG DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 591211

KIRL0000000000061

127

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHDATTAT

RAYAAPATE NA 786 SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHDATTAT

RAYAPHATAK NA

1 ANANT APARTMENT RAJPATH 

SOCY LANE NO 6 RAMKRISHNA 

PARAMHANS NAGAR KOTHRUD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000061

464

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHDINKAR

GAT NA

C O AKOLKAR S WADA NEAR 

SWAMI NARAYAN MATH NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061

129

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHGOPALN

AIK NA

AT POST DHARANGAON TAL 

ERANDOL DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061

122

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHGOVIND

BAVADEKAR NA AT POST AKOL DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591211

KIRL0000000000061

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHGOVIND

DEO NA AT POST DAHIVADI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000061

123

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHGOVIND

GORE NA

1813 SADASHIV PETH 

DESHMUKHWADI POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

246

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHGOVIND

PAGE NA

DR PAGE S BUNGALOW NEAR 

MATERNITY HOSP EYT GADAG DIST 

DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000061

124

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHGUNDO

PANTSAHASRAB

UDHE NA

N.C.L.COLONY,QUARTER NO.27, 

NEAR PUMP HOUSE GATE, 

PASHAN,PUNE-411008. INDIA Maharashtra 411008

KIRL0000000000061

316

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHHANMA

NTDESHPANDE NA

1304 NORTH KASABA GUJAR GALLI 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061

152

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHKESHAV

KAKATKAR NA

WALTAN ROAD ELISION MANSION 

2ND FLOOR BLOCK 5 BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061

121

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2735.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHKESHAV

KARVE KESHAV 731 OLD SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003

300

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1010.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHKRISHN

AMODAK NA PLEADER NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061

120

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHKRISHN

AJITHAKUR NA

KUMBAR WADA,BURLAHAD, 

RAMANANDNAGAR POST-

KIRLOSKARVADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061

266

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023



GANESHKUMAR

NARHARSATHE NA

BRAHMAPURI DANDIA BAZAR 

VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061

386

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHLAXMAN

KULKARNI NA

GOPAL BHUVAN SANZGIRI WADI 

CADEL ROAD BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061

295

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHLINGOK

OTTUR NA

C O GOVERNMENT FARM 

DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000061

146

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHMADHA

VALAWANI NA

C/O MR G.S.KULKARNI 

1525/3MANGAL BHUVAN, 

SADASHIV PETH,POONA411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

347

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHMAHAD

EOPATWARDHA

N NA

6 SHOBHANA CO-OP HOUSING 

SOCIETY BESIDE- SES HIGH SCHOOL 

PANCH PAKHADI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061

383

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHMALHA

RBHADBHADE NA

SHIRGUPPIKAR WADA 

ANANDASHRAM SHAHUPURI GALLI 

NO 2 KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061

142

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHMALLAH BUDHUMALLAH

AT DHORI STAFF QR NO-MQ 101 

PHUSRO BOKARO INDIA Jharkhand 829144

KIRL1203840000567

579

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHMANOH

ARDATE NA AT POST BARAMATI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000061

141

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              36020.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHNARAYA

NBAPAT NA MAMLATDAR OFFICE POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

131

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHNARAYA

NMAHAJAN NA AT POST BANDA DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000061

132

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHNARAYA

NSANE NA 406 NARAYAN PETH POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

133

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHNATHAJI

KULKARNI NA

560 10 HOUSING SOCIETY SOUTH 

SADAR BAZAR SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061

130

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHNIVRITTI

KARANJKAR NA

NARAYAN 

STORES,OPP.SHIVPARVATI 

THEATRE,AT & POST:ISLAMPUR 

TAL:WALWA (DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023KARANJKAR NA TAL:WALWA (DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415409 454 unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHPHIRAVE NA

KRISHNAI ASHIRWAD FLAT NO 14-A 

VIDHYANAGAR NO 3 PIMPLE 

GURAV PUNE 411061 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000061

480

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   605.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHRAMMIS

HRA NA

DRAWING TEACHER BUDHAPARA 

RAIPUR M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000061

143

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHRAMCH

ANDRAAGATE NA 32 SHUKRAWAR PETH SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061

144

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHRAMCH

ANDRACHAVAN NA AT POST SASPADE DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061

145

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHRAMCH

ANDRACHAVAN NA AT POST SASAPADE DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061

240

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHRAMCH

ANDRAKELKAR NA

571 (NEW) SHANIWAR PETH PUNE-

30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHRAMCH

ANDRANATU NA

H NO-1735 IIND STAGE 

RAJAJINAGAR BEHIND NATIONAL 

TEXTILE CORPN BANGALORE 10 INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000061

253

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8435.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHRAMKRI

SHNAPAGE RAMKRISHNA 114/9 MURARJI PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000003

771

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1385.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHSADASHI

VKULKARNI NA

731 SADASHIV PETH KOLHATKAR S 

WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHSADASHI

VSHUKLA SADASHIV 245 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000004

841

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHSHANKA

RKULKARNI SHANKAR

C/O M/S REPUBLIC MACHINERY 

CORPORATION KADOLKAR ROAD 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000000

108

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHSHRIDH

ARVAIDYA SHRIDHAR

425 CHATURSHRINGI ROAD OPP 

KAMAL BAUG POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000024

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHSHRINI

WASPRABHU NA

NEW GANJAWALA TERRAS G 

FLOOR R NO 2 ARTHUR RD TARDEO 

BOMBAY 34 INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000061

296

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHSHRIPAD

DABIR NA

287D WARD GANGAWES 

KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000061

281

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHSITARA

MPENDSE SITARAM

64/26 YERANDAVANE KARVE ROAD 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000000

854

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHTRIMBA

KDHANESHWAR TRIMBAK 39 EKNATH NAGAR AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000001

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12825.00 13-Apr-2023



GANESHTRYAMB

AKKARHADKAR NA 1408 KASBA PETH POONA-11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061

267

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHVAMANJ

OSHI NA

MUNICIPAL COLONY NO-7 BLOCK L-

3 GHORPADE PETH POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

342

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHVASANT

GOKHALE NA

105,SHUKRAWAR PETH, PUNE-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

414

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHVENKAT

ESHYALGI VENKATESH AT POST KOPBAL SOUTHERN RLY INDIA Karnataka 583231

KIRL0000000000001

159

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHVISHNU

MEHENDALE NA 351 A SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

149

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHVISHNU

PATANKAR NA

255 4 SADASHIV PETH SHEDGE 

WADI POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

148

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHVISHWA

NATHKULKARNI NA

POLICE INSPECTORS QUARTERS 1ST 

FLOOR SCHEME 60 ROAD NO 14 

NAIGAUM DADAR BOMBAY 400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061

373

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHVITHALA

MBARDEKAR NA

GOREGAONKAR PREMISES B BLOCK 

R NO 21 DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061

147

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHVITHALS

OMAN NA

RAMDAS PETH EXTENSION 

KACCHIPURA NAGPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061

257

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHYESHAW

ANTWATWE NA

EXTENTION GADAG (DIST-

DHARWAR) INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000061

369

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHYESHWA

NTWATWE NA

EXTENTION GADAG (DIST-

DHARWAR) INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000061

368

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

GANESHRAMCH

OYAL JETHARAMSERVICE

NEAR OLD WATER TANK HOSPITAL 

ROAD BHINMA DISTT JALORE RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 343029

KIRL0000000000038

881

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGAANANDR

AOWAGLE NA

2A SARASWATIBAG JOGESHWARI 

BOMBAY 60 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000061

338

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADEVILAH

40 SRI.S.M.LAHOTI FORT GLOSTER 

CABLE WORKS P.O.FORT GLOSTER KIRL0000000000047 Amount for unclaimed and GANGADEVILAH

OTI FHSURAJ

CABLE WORKS P.O.FORT GLOSTER 

HOWRAH INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000047

774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADEVINAR

ANG

JAGDISHMITRANAR

AN

III B 7 VISHNU GARDEN NEW DELHI 

110018 INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000036

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGAJAGANN

ATHECHKAR JAGANNATH

38 SENADATTA PETH BHD 

SENADATTA POLICE CHOWKY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000025

901

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3150.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGARAMSHA

RMA NA

VILL BIDHIPUR POST DHARIWAL 

DIST GURDASPUR PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 143515

KIRL0000000000061

234

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGABAIBALAJ

ISHIKHARE NA

C O DR R B SHIKHARE AT POST NIRA 

DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412102

KIRL0000000000061

230

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGABAIEKNA

THBHUSKUTE NA

C/O V.R.BHATE 627,NARAYAN 

PETH, PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

392

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGABAIGUND

APPATALGHADE HGUNDAPPA

AT & POST KHANAPUR, TAL. 

SHAHAPUR, DIST. GULBARGA . 

KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 585319

KIRL0000000000046

700

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGABAILAXM

ANDASKABRE NA

AT POST-ADAVAD TAL-CHOPDA 

DIST-JALGAON (M S) INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061

358

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGABAISHAN

KARTARE NA

C O S B TARE AT POST MALKAPUR 

DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000061

231

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGABAITRIM

BAKBHIDE NA

BHAGWATWADI NAUPADA AT 

POST NAUPADA DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061

265

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGABAIVISHN

UKALGAONKAR NA

NARSOBA GALLI H NO-1065 AT 

POST-TASGAON DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000061

350

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARAN

ANTVALAKE NA DHUREL MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507

KIRL0000000000061

269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARAP

PAYYAJANGAM NA

AT MAHALUNG POST AKLUJ TAL 

MALSIRAS DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000061

221

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARAT

MARAMJOG NA

5LAXMIKUNJ SHRIKRISHNA 

NAGAR.BORIVLI EA STBOMBAY-

66NB INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000061

249

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARBAL

VANTMUNGALE NA H.NO 598 SHANIWAR PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

355

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARBH

AUSHETHHONRA

O FBHAUSHETH

GHODEGAON TAL:-AMBEGAON 

DIST:-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412408

KIRL0000000000045

353

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   710.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARDA

MODARJOSHI NA

TEACHER CANT SCHOOL NO 1 

BHINGAR A NAGAR DIST A NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061

224

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023



GANGADHARGA

NESHSHAHANE NA

SHEER TAL GUHAGAR DIST-

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415703

KIRL0000000000061

222

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARGO

PALKHADILKAR NA 390 NARAYAN PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

254

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARGO

VINDGANAPATY

E NA

MAJGAON VIA SAVANTVADI DIST 

RATANAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061

223

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARHA

NNAPPAGUTTYA

L FHHANNAPPA

C/O.G.S.KAHAKHANDKI BLOCK 6 

BALAJI NAGAR SHIVALAYA HOTGI 

ROAD, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

286

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARKRI

SHNADAMLE

FKRISHNABALVANT

DA

C/O.DAMLE & CO 171 GOLDFINCH 

PETH SOLAPUR (MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047

042

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARLAX

MANKHIRVADKA

R NA

CHARAK NIVAS LASHKAR GWALIOR 

M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000061

228

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARMA

HADEONATU NA

525/30 SHREE PRASAD BUNGLOW, 

KASHID COLONY,SAMRAT NAGAR, 

KOLHAPUR 416008 INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000061

353

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARMA

NMOHANMAHA

MBRE MANMOHAN

SHIVARANJANI 12 KALA NIKETAN 

SOCIETY KALANAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000003

729

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARNA

RAYANDESHPAN

DE NA

MUSIC TEACHER OPP DR 

BADGUJARS HOSPITAL NEW PLATS 

AMALNER 425401 DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000061

241

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARRA

GHUNATHKAPA

DE NA

5 RLY H SOCY IRLA G B ROAD VILE 

PARLE W BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000061

251

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARRA

MAKRISHNABHA 127 GANGAPURI BHANOO WADA KIRL0000000000061 Amount for unclaimed and MAKRISHNABHA

NOO NA

127 GANGAPURI BHANOO WADA 

WAI (DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000061

363

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARRA

MCHANDRAVAID

YA NA PROPRIETOR DAIRY FARM THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061

237

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARSH

ANKARGIRI NA

VISHWANATH BHUVAN 18 

STATION ROAD DEWAS M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000061

276

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARSH

ANKARKULKARNI SHANKAR

'JEEVAN' PLOT NO 100 SAMARTH 

NAGAR AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000001

579

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARVA

SUDEVSHENDE NA 59 MAIN ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061

229

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARVIN

AYAKDESHPAND

E NA

LONDHE BLDG SHIVAJI ROAD 

KOPARGAON DT AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000061

271

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARVIS

HNURANGNEKA

R NA

OPPOSIT MAHAKALESHWAR 

TEMPLE UJJAIN M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000061

399

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADHARYDI

XITJAHAGIRDAR NA SHENDURNI DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424201

KIRL0000000000061

227

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGADUTTSHA

RMA FKHEMCHNAD

C/O THE MARKETING GROUP LTD 

222 GANESH CO OP SOC LTD 2ND 

FLOOR UPPER DUNCAN ROAD TWO 

TANKS MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000046

316

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGARAMGOP

ALCHAVAN NA

AT POST-SHIRDHON TAL 

KOREGAON DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 413513

KIRL0000000000061

232

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGARAMGUN

AJIPANDIT NA

404 SAFFIRE BHAKTI PARK NEXT TO 

IMAX BIG CINEMA SION WALA LINK 

ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400037

KIRL0000000000061

405

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGARAMPIRA

PPAVANJARI FHPIRAPPA

AT POST KUMBHARI TALUKA 

NORTH SOLAPUR SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047

249

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGARAMRAG

HUNATHGOVALK

AR NA

526,NARAYAN PETH, PUNEET 

APARTMENT,BLOCK NO.311 PUNE-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

413

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGARAMRAM

KRISHNAPRABH

USALGAONK NA

AT POST VENGURLA DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061

233

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



GANGUBAIDATT

ATRAYAJOG NA

DIWAN S CHAWL BHAVANI PETH 

OPP PALACE SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061

268

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGUBAIRAGH

UNATHRAOPATH

AKI NA

C/O LAHANBA DRIVER GANJI PETH 

CIRCLE NO-1 NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061

235

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANIABAMEMA

N NA

AT KANTALA POST KODINAGAR 

AMRELI GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 364601

KIRL0000000000061

153

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATAMRITR

AOCHAVAN NA CHHIPWADA OLD GADHI BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061

107

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATBHAWO

OPODWAL BHAWOO

BLOCK NO 33 2ND FLOOR 

GOKULDAS TEJPAL TRUST BLDG 

PAN GALLY HUGHES RD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000001

558

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4050.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATDVAIDY

A NA POST MARDOLKORI GOA INDIA Goa 403507

KIRL0000000000061

273

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              21885.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATMADHA

VAGARKAR NA

STATE BANK COLONY NO 5 LIMARI 

AKOLA 444005 INDIA Maharashtra 444005

KIRL0000000000061

429

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATMHASK

UJIPANDHARE MHASKUJI H NO 416 KASBA PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000000

848

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5325.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATNARAYA

NSHIRKE NA

AT POST-MARGA TAMHANE 

TALUKA CHIPLUN DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000061

109

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATNARSUJ

AKKAL NA

T NO 8 MACHINE DEPT SIR 

SHAPURJI BROACHA MILLS LTD 

BOMBAY 11 INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000061

108

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATPANDHA

RINATHTHOMBR

E NA

HOUSE NO 618 NR MAHADEV 

TEMPLE AT/POST & TAL-SANGOLA 

DIST SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000061

472

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATSADASHI

VGURAV NA

AT & POST-PIMPALGAONPISA DIST-

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413724

KIRL0000000000061

110

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATSAKHAR

AMNIRGUDE NA AT POST SASVAD DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000061

226

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023AMNIRGUDE NA AT POST SASVAD DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301 226 unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATSAVLER

AMKURHE SAVLERAM

POST VAMBORI TAL RAHURI DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000001

056

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATTUKARA

MGAVADE NA

C/O MR Y G BHOGTE SAI PRASAD 

BLOCK NO4 6 6 SHIVAJIPARK 

BOMBAY-28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061

323

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATVITHALG

HOGARE VITHAL

AT & POST PALSAP DIST 

OSMANABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000025

208

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   675.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATIBHAUS

AVANT NA

BRASS FOUNDRY K B LTD 

KIRLOSKARVADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061

312

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATIDATTUR

ASKAR NA

C O S M SUGAR FACTORY AT POST 

AKLUJ DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000061

111

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATIKUBERC

HOUGULE NA

AT & POST- BURLI, TAL- PALUS , 

DIST- SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061

310

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATIMAHAD

EVPENDHARKAR NA

PARK AVENUE HOUSE NO141 

DHANTOLI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061

112

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATIVASUDE

OPANDIT FVASUDEO HAVERI DIST:-HAVERI INDIA Karnataka 581110

KIRL0000000000045

037

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATIVITHOB

ASANMUKH NA

VITHAL BLDG AT POST MIRAJ DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000061

244

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATRAOKON

DIBAKUMBHAR NA

AT POST URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061

340

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATRAORAG

HUNATHRAOPAT

WARDHAN NA

G.R PATWARDHAN A-107, OMAN 

TOPAZ, SARJAPUR ROAD, 

KORAMANGLA INDIA Karnataka 560034

KIRL0000000000061

344

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GANPATSAMAD

HAVASASORTEE NA

OLD JALNA JALNA DIST 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061

114

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

GANRAJVINAYAK

LOTHEY NA

SHRI GANESHBHUVAN 900 

RAVIWAR PETH NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061

263

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GANUDEVJIGAU

RAI NA AT MOI POST CHAKAN DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410501

KIRL0000000000061

115

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GARGIDEYPRAM

ANIK GOPIRANJANDEY

SRI VENKATESHWARA NILAYA NO 

17 NEHRU RD 1ST MN 1ST CRS 

UDAYANAGAR NR EMPHASIS CALL 

CENTRE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560016

KIRLIN300513166946

40

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   115.00 13-Apr-2023

GARGIBAISHRINI

WASSARDESAI HSHRINIWAS

JAMBHEKAR BUNGALOW 

P.O.TALEGAON GENERAL HOSPITAL 

DIST:-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410507

KIRL0000000000045

329

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   900.00 13-Apr-2023



GAURANGKANTI

LALPARIKH FHKANTILAL

C/O.KANTILAL MANGALDAS 

PARIKH 100/104, D.G.CHAMBER, 

NANIK MOTWANI MARG 2ND 

FL,ABOVE DWARKA HOTEL,FORT 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000053

674

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

GAURAVAGARW

AL KRISHAN

C/O SHRI KRISHAN MOHAN 

AGARWAL ADVOCATE 393 

ALAMGIRIGANJ BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243005

KIRL0000000000027

671

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

GAURAVDHANU

KA

NARAYANPRASADD

HANUKA

37/38 ASHUTOSH MUKHERJEE 

LANE HOWRAH WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 711106

KIRLIN300450140565

62

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1250.00 13-Apr-2023

GAURAVSHARM

A

RAVINDRAMOHAN

SHARMA

SUBHASH NAGAR COLONY KHERLI 

PHATAK KOTA INDIA Rajasthan 324001

KIRL1203320006842

630

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   115.00 13-Apr-2023

GAURHARIDAS SERVICE

MUNSHIPUKUR PO 

CHANDERNAGORE 

CHANDERNAGORE DIST HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal 712103

KIRL0000000000037

361

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GAURIBPARIKH NA

30,URMI SOCIETY JETALPUR ROAD, 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390005

KIRL0000000000061

438

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

GAURIPRASHAN

THEBLE

PRASHANTANILHEB

LE

106 AASARA APTS 12TH LANE 

PRABHAT ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRLIN300450805128

18

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

GAURISHANKAR

KDAVE NA

PARESH BLDG 1ST FLOOR VALLABH 

STY P NO42 JUHU SOCY RD NO 2 

CORNER BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000000

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3635.00 13-Apr-2023

GAURISHANKER

VISVANATHPATA

NKAR VISVANATH

NO 34 2ND CROSS YAMUNA BAI RD 

MADHAVA NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000006

505

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5325.00 13-Apr-2023

GAUTAMNANDL

ALKAPASHI NANDLAL

C/O NATHALAL BECHARDAS & CO 

809 COTTON - EXCHANGE BLDG 

KALBADEVI RD BOMBAY 400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000026

588

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              56250.00 13-Apr-2023

GAUTAMRAVAJI

GUJAR NA

KUROLI SIDDHESHWAR DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415527

KIRL0000000000061

220

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023GUJAR NA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415527 220 unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

GAUTAMREWAS

HANKARRAWAL FREWASHANKAR

B-10/11, VIDYA VIHAR 

APPARTMENT 162, RAILWAY LINES, 

NEAR PANKHA BAWDI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

890

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

GAUTAMREWAS

HANKARRAWAL FREWASHANKAR

B-10/11,VIDYA VIHAR 

APPARTMENT 162, RAILWAY LINES, 

NEAR PANKHA BAWDI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

GAUTAMCHAND

BANKATLALMAR

VADIMUTHA NA

AT POST RAVGAON TAL KARMALA 

DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061

272

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GAUTHAMAPPA

YA FAPPAYA

CHETTALI ESTATE CHETTALI P.O. 

KODAGU DIST INDIA Karnataka 571248

KIRL0000000000045

997

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GAUTOMTODI FHMAHABIR

9-C, RUDRAKESH APT. 9TH FLOOR, 

OPP. ARIHANT PARK SOCIETY 

AMBICA NIKETAN SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000049

050

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GAYATHRIARISE

NKALA RRAMESHWARRAO

PRINCE APARTMENTS, B-3 BLOCK II 

PARVATHI NAGAR, MARRIPALEM 

POST VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530018

KIRLIN302324107381

70

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

GAYATRIGARG FHHIMANGSHU

SARIKA 38,LADENLA ROAD 

P.O.DARJEELING (WEST-BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal 734101

KIRL0000000000053

048

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GAYATRIPAL PRADIPKUMARPAL

17A BRINDABAN BOSE LANE 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRLIN300360222030

85

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GEETADEVI DANESWARLAL

C/O ASHOK OPTICAL H B ROAD 

RANCHI JHARKHAND INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRLIN300513148214

18

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

GEETADEVIAGAR

WAL FHMOHANLAL

3, VISHNUPURI, A.B. ROAD INDORE 

(M.P). INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049

382

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GEETADEVISOM

ANI

SHEWBHAGWANS

OMANI

MADANGOPAL SHEW BHAGWAN 

INDARAGORA BANKURA INDIA West Bengal 722101

KIRL0000000000035

215

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GEETADIVAKARD

HOND DIVAKAR

NO 16 BLDG NO 2 2ND FLOOR 

VISWASHANTI CO OP HSG SOCY 

SHANTINAGAR PONDA INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000004

554

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

GEETAGUPTA HOUSEHOLD 1739 LAXMI BAI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110023

KIRL0000000000036

068

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GEETANANDA KULBIRJOHAR 22/3 NEHRU ROAD INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

KIRL0000000000059

451

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023



GEETAPANIKAR HVIJAY

B 54/522 MIG COLONY BANDRA (E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000046

141

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

GEETABAIKRISH

NAJISAVANT NA AT POST-BELGUNDI DIST-BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061

365

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GEETABENMPAT

EL FHMANEKLAL

50, VAIBHAV BUNGLOWS B/H 

TIRTHNAGAR BHUYANG DEV CHAR 

RASTA GHATLODIA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000049

893

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GEETANJALISAN

TOSHVAIDYA

VISHWANATHDATT

ATRAYGODSE

2A 414 MANGALMURTI CHS 

117A/2/538B SINHGAD RD 

PARVATI NR BIGBAZAR PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRLIN300450140593

48

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

GEETHAMAREG

UDDI HVENKATESH

SINDAGI BUILDING, SARAF KATTA 

HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000046

848

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

GEETHASASIKU

MAR

NSASIKUMARHOUS

EWI

GEETHA BHAVAN E MARADY P O 

MURATTUPUZHA KERALA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000035

268

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

GEETLEKHAMNI

MGAONKAR NA

C/O S M GODBOLE UDYOG 

BHAVAN 244 LADY JAMSHEDJI 

ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061

436

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GENUNAGUJIRA

UT NA AT POST KIKAVI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061

162

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GEORGEAVILPIN

TO NA

A/20 PEARL HOUSES 205 DR 

AMBEDKAR RD DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000001

806

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GEORGEJOSEPH FHPROFEM

N.6, GOLDEN LAWNS, BEHIND 

CENTRAL BANK, SION-TROMBAY 

ROAD MANKHURD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400088

KIRL0000000000047

954

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GEORGEKUNJU FKODATHU

5/13 STERLING CO-OP 

HSG.SOCIETY, BHAWANI NAGAR, 

ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000052

479

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GEORGEKUNNEK

EL SERVICE

25 PRINCESS PARK COPERNICUS 

MARG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000038

148

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

GEORGESEBASTI

AN

SEBASTIANVVALOO

RAN

VALOORAN HOUSE KUTHUKUZHI P 

O KOTHAMANGALAM VIA 

ERNAKULAM DIST INDIA Kerala 686691

KIRLIN300239108744

84

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1125.00 13-Apr-2023

GERALDGONSAL

VES ALBERT

G4 PEACE HAVEN 50-51 LANGFORD 

ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

KIRL0000000000013

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9900.00 13-Apr-2023

GESSOOSAINANI NA

16/563CHEMBUR COLONYBOMBAY-

74 INDIA Maharashtra 400074

KIRL0000000000061

325

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

GHANANEELAM

AKARANDPATHA

RKAR NA

460 RASTA PETH NEAR POWER 

HOUSE PUNE 411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000061

424

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GHANASHYAMN

ARHARARANAKE NA

LAXMI NARHAR,4TH 

LANE,VIDYANAGAR VARNALI ROAD, 

VISHRAMBAG,SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000061

412

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GHANASHYAMR

AMCHANDRAPR

ABHU RAMCHANDRA

SHAM SADAN DOMBIVALI COOP 

HSG SOCY RAM NAGAR P NO 12 

DOMBIVALI DIST THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000002

720

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10160.00 13-Apr-2023

GHANSHAMVYA

NKATNARKHEDE NA

C/O RAVINDRA NARKHEDE S.NO 

206 1-2 PLOT NO.47 OPP GAYATRI 

MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000061

448

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

GHANSHAMVYA

NKATNARKHEDE NA

NEAR GAYATRI SHAKTI PEETH, 

JAMNER ROAD, 

BHUSAWAL(DIST:JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000061

449

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

GHANSHAMVYA

NKATNARKHEDE NA

NEAR GAYATRI SHAKTI PEETH, 

JAMNER ROAD, BHUSAWAL 

(DIST:JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000061

447

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

GHANSHAMVYA

NKATNARKHEDE NA

NEAR GAYATRI SHAKTI PEETH, 

JAMNER ROAD, BHUSAWAL 

(DIST:JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000061

451

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

GHANSHAMVYA

NKATNARKHEDE NA

NEAR GAYATRI SHAKTI PEETH, 

JAMNER ROAD, BHUSAWAL 

(DIST:JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000061

450

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

GHANSHYAMBH

AIGORVADIYA FHBACHUBHAI

"SHIV SAGAR" MARUTI NAGAR 

STREET NO 1 SAVARKUNDLA 

GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 364515

KIRL0000000000050

190

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

GHANSHYAMCH

ANDRAKANTPAT

EL FHCHANDRAKANT

606, SHRI. RAM NO KHANCHO HOLI 

CHAKALA, GOMTIPUR. 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380021

KIRL0000000000049

809

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

GHANSHYAMKAL

RAO NA

6C VIJAY TOWER 18 HALLS ROAD 

KILPAUK CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

KIRLIN300360201206

98

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GHANSHYAMLAL

NANDKISHORE GHANSHYAMLAL

NO 1 NEW CAR STREET PONNERI 

DT TIRUVALLUR CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 601204

KIRLIN301774122845

78

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023



GHAVANKIRANK

UMAR FHGSURENDERRAO

O/O. GENERAL SUPERINTENDANT 

LABOUR OFFICE (L.W.O.) 

SEETHANAGARAH GNT DIST. (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522515

KIRL0000000000054

244

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GHEWARCHAND

JAIN KESHRIMALJAINCA

SUKHSADAN KALYAN NAGAR 

JALORE RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 343001

KIRL0000000000038

883

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

GIANCHANDARO

RA NA

520-SECTOR-17, B.H.E.L. 

FARIDABAD 121002 INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000061

394

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

GIANKAURAHLU

WALIA SSANTOSHSINGH

D-11-327 PANDAVA ROAD NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000009

451

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10685.00 13-Apr-2023

GINIYADEVIBIHA

RILALPARASRAM

PURIA NA

BLDG NO-2 FLAT NO-51 GR FLOOR 

H I G D N NAGAR ANDHERI (WEST) 

BOMBAY-400 058 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000061

393

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRAJASHANKAR

TIWARI

FHSHYAMACHARA

N

M I G 58 SECTOR E ALIGANJ 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000050

369

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRAJABAINILKA

NTHRAOBARVE NA

C/O MR GHATANJIKAR PANDE 

PLEADER S BUNG AVADHUTVADI 

YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000061

245

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRDHARDASJA

MNADASGUJRAT

HI NA

PROP NEW BHARAT STORES 

GULMANDI AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061

284

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRDHARILAL FHMOOLRAJ

HOUSE NO 179 I SECTOR NANAK 

NAGAR JAMMU TAWI INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180001

KIRL0000000000050

539

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRDHARILAL GOVINDRAM F-1/81 MANGOL PURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110083

KIRL1202290000161

521

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRDHARILALBA

NSAL FHGOVINDRAM

V.S.P KHEJROLI DIST JAIPUR 

RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 303803

KIRL0000000000051

478

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRDHARISINGH

VI FHJAGTAMRAJ

E/41-42 SHRAVASTI OPP INORBIT 

MALL GOREGAON MALAD LINK 

ROAD MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000054

242

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRDHARILALPA 4/5 JAI HSG SOCY 384 BHAWANI KIRL0000000000047 Amount for unclaimed and GIRDHARILALPA

RWANI FISHWARDAS

4/5 JAI HSG SOCY 384 BHAWANI 

PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000047

000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRDHARILALVA

SHISHT FHPREMDAS

POOTKEE COLLIERY P.O KUSUNDA 

DIST DHANBAD BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 828116

KIRL0000000000050

575

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRIJASETHUMA

DHAVAN

KAMBIAMVALAPPIL

SETHUMADHAVA

3 ANUCHHAYA C D BARFIWALA 

LANE ANDHERI WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000037

271

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRIJABAIPANDH

ARINATHSONAR NA

PLOT NO 39 UMRAO NAGAR 

BALVADI SHIVAR,DEOPUR INDIA Maharashtra 424002

KIRL0000000000061

304

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRISHBSHAH FHBHAGWANDAS

K-9,D.C.JAIN CHAWL OPP.VOLTAS 

CHINCHPOKALI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000053

420

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRISHBALKRISH

NADOSHI NA

C/O VIJAYA AGRICULTURAL & 

AUTOMOBILES POONA 

BANGALORE ROAD SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000061

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRISHCHANDRA

OMAR FHSRIMUNNALAL 38/47, KHASS BAZAR KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000050

076

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRISHDCHOUH

AN FHDAYA

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC. MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

379

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRISHDCHOUH

AN FHDAYA

AT - KODRAM MID STREET, O-2 

JAIN DERASAR GALI VIA - 

MEHASANA KODRAM (N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000054

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRISHDHUME SMDHUME

D-II/115 KAKA NAGAR DR ZAKIR 

HUSSAIN RD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000005

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2925.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRISHKUMAR FHKAPURCHAND

11-25-386, VINNAKOTA WARI 

CHOWK VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000049

091

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRISHKUMAR SHANTILAL PARK ROAD, VIJAYWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000052

617

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRISHPRABHAK

ARKALE PRABHAKAR

112/9, ERANDAVANA, 'NYASA 

APTS.' INCOME-TAX LANE PRABHAT 

ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRLIN300450801300

58

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1405.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRISHPRABHAK

ARKALE NA

112/9 6TH FLOOR NYASA, 

PRABHAT ROAD LANE NO.14, 

ERANDWANE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061

462

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRISHPRABHAK

ARLIMAYE NA

387 NARAYAN PETH INAMDAR 

WADA POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

389

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRISHSHANTAR

AMKURLEKAR NA

21/305 LOKMANYANAGAR POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

349

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRISHSHANTILA

LVHORA FHSHANTILAL

11,PARAS KUNJ SOCIETY OPP. 

GUJARAT SAMACHAR PRESS 

KHANPUR AHEMADABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000048

172

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



GIRISHVASANTS

AHASRABUDHE NA

C/O. P.V.GOKHALE ,VISHWANATH 

APTS 183-B,SHUKRAWAR PETH, 

NEAR MILAN KARYALAYA,PUNE-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

457

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1215.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRISHKUMARLA

LJIPATEL FHLALJI

C/O RELIANCE PAINTS SORATHIA 

GATE ANJAR (KUTCH) INDIA Gujarat 370110

KIRL0000000000050

170

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRJABAIMADHA

VRAORASTE NA

501 RASTE WADA RASTA PETH 

POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

155

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRJABAISHANK

ARRAONAIK NA

91 43 SOUTH T T NAGAR 1250 

QUARTERS BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000061

156

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              35870.00 13-Apr-2023

GIRMALLAPPASI

DRAMAPPAVALS

ANGE FSIDRAMAPPA 219 JODHHAVI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

637

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

GITAKHORNA SERVICE M 17 JANGPURA NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110014

KIRL0000000000036

111

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GITANZAVERI NALIN

5TH FLOOR R NO 51 SAHYOG BLDG 

5 MINT RD FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000024

482

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

GITABAIBHAGW

ATPATIL NA

AT & POST KHIRDI TAL RAVER DIST 

JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425507

KIRL0000000000061

321

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              24015.00 13-Apr-2023

GITABAILAXMAN

BHAT NA

AT POST MULHER TAL BAGLAN 

DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061

154

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GITADEVIAGAR

WALA FHMAHAVIR

C/O.SITA AGENCIES 60,AGARSEN 

ROAD P.O. SILIGURI INDIA West Bengal 734405

KIRL0000000000047

811

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GLORIORUFINOG

OMES NA

53 WARODA ROAD BANDRA 

BOMBAY 50 INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000061

298

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

GODAVARIBAIKU

SURKAR NA

C/O MR A M KULKARNI 

208,YASHASHREE KUNDAN PARK. 

S.NO.37,KARVE NAGAR PUNE-

411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000061

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GODFREYRODRI

GUES

FANTHONYRODRIG

UES

GARDEN VIEW RATHODI VILLAGE 

MALAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400095

KIRL0000000000052

431

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023GUES UES MALAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400095 431 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GODIBAIBHAYYA

LALSHUKLA NA

C O G N PANDE H NO 111 2 AT 

BHAGIRATHPURA P O INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000061

163

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GODUBAIGOPAL

KSHIRSAGAR NA

AT SHIVADI POST OOGAON DIST 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000060

831

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GOKHALEMANO

HARV

VINAYAKGOPALGO

KHALE

488/1,TILAK ROAD,GOKHALE 

BUILDING OPP SAHITYA PARISHAD, 

SADASHIV PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRLIN300280106301

50

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4875.00 13-Apr-2023

GOKULSMARDA

FSHRIKISANMISHRI

LA

1223,NORTH KASBA TILAK CHOWK 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000047

110

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

GOKULTUKARA

MSHIRDHANKAR NA

CLERK 1ST CLASS COURT AT POST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061

171

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOKULDASASAV

A NA

AT & POST SONGAON TAL RAHURI 

DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413711

KIRL0000000000061

430

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GOKULDASDAGA NA

FLAT NO 12-A BLDG 3(VISHAL) 

MAJITHIA PARK ACHOLE ROAD 

GOKHIVIRE 401205 INDIA Maharashtra 401205

KIRL0000000000061

299

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

GOLLANAPALLIB

HASKARARAO FHBHASKARA

SANGAMESWARA GRAMEENA 

BANK AKUTHOTAPALLI BRANCH 

AMANGAL MANDAL 

MEHBOOBNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 509321

KIRL0000000000048

313

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOLLAPUDIPUSH

PANJALI NA

10-2-289/12 1ST FLOOR 1ST MAIN 

ROAD 12 SHANTI NAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500028

KIRL0000000000061

351

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   530.00 13-Apr-2023

GOLLURUJAGAN

NADHARAO JAGANNADHA

BLUE STAR LTD PLAN TO 3208 

SECTOR 1 TY 4 BL 223 KANE NAGAR 

C G S COL BOMBAY400037 INDIA Maharashtra 400037

KIRL0000000000011

629

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

GOOLRATANSHA

ZAROUWALLA NA

14 F CHINA HOUSE FIRST 

CARPENTER STREET OPP 

MAZAGON DOCKS MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000058

906

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALANTAJIKU

LKARNI NA

AT POST CHIKHALTHAN TAL 

KARMALA DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061

248

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALBHISAJIPA

RAB NA

TULSIVADI ROOM NO 93 

MHATARPAKHADI MAZGAON 

BOMBAY 10 INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000061

176

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALCHANDRA FGANESHPRASAD

C/O DR. TARA CHANDRA 90, 

LATOUCHE RD LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226018

KIRL0000000000030

822

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALCHINTAM

ANANAGAL NA

1206 A 41 SHIVAJINAGAR JANGLI 

MAHARAJ RD POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061

168

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023



GOPALCHINTAM

ANPAVAGI NA

AT POST NIRA NARSINGPUR DIST 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000061

169

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALCHOUDH

URY FHDWARKADAS

C/O.M/S.G.CHOUDHURY & 

ASSOCIATES NAYABAZAR 

P.O.SILIGURI BAZAR INDIA West Bengal 734405

KIRL0000000000047

755

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALDASBUDH

IRAJA

SHMEGHRAJGOYAL

CA J 63 SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000041

092

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALDATTATR

AYAKOLKAR NA

H NO-37 PALUS COLONY POST-

PALUS TAL-TASGAON (DT-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061

367

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALDATTATR

AYARISBOOD NA 950 SADASHIV PETH PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

408

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALDHONDO

POTDAR DHONDO

VASANT BAG CO OP HSG SOCY LTD 

OLD BIBWEWADI RD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000002

827

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALGANESHJ

OSHI NA

HANUMAN LANE MANDALIK S 

WADA AT POST PEN DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402107

KIRL0000000000061

167

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALGENUJAR

ANDE NA

CHAWL NO.B-35,ROOM NO.37&38 

INDIRANAGAR UPPER ,BIBVEWADI 

PUNE-411037. INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000061

421

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALHARIBAN

DEKAR NA

AT MALVAN DEULWADA POST 

MALVAN DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000061

189

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALHARITAPA

SVI NA

C/O MR KRISHNASHASTRI KAVADE 

VAIDYA PANCHANAN 999 

SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

188

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALJOTIRAOP

AGE JOTIRAO

RETD CIVIL JUDGE KURUNDWAD 

DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000002

982

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALKASHINAT

HRANADE KASHINATH

BL NO 5 BLDG 1 LOKMANYA NAGAR 

L B SHASTRI RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000001

172

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALKRISHNAA

GARWAL FHSARWANKUMAR

A-158 RAJENDRA NAGAR 

IZAINAGAR BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243122

KIRL0000000000048

800

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MR ANNAPPA TAKALE S HOUSE 

GOPALKRISHNAC

HITNIS NA

MR ANNAPPA TAKALE S HOUSE 

NEAR LAW COLLEGE SHAHUPURI 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061

165

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALKRISHNA

GOKHALE NA

DR GOKHALE S HOUSE AT POST 

HUBLI DIST DHARWAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000061

164

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALKRISHNAJ

OHRI FHRAGHUBIRSANAI

27 DIAMOND DAIRY COLONY KABIR 

MARG LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000050

413

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALKRISHNAP

ATWARDHAN NA

302 NARAYAN PETH TOKEKAR 

JOSHI S WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

166

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALKUMARA

GARWALA FHBISHWANATH

C/O.BISHWANATH AGARWALLA 

BURRA CHOWK GIRIDIH (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 815301

KIRL0000000000047

704

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALLAXMANA

PTE NA

GOVARDHAN BHUVAN ROOM NO 7 

KHETVADI GALLI NO 11 BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALLAXMANJ

OSHIKARMALEK

AR NA

KARMALA FORT HOUSENO 88 AT 

POST KARMALA DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061

181

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALMDIVATE FHMALLAPPA MULLAN ONI HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580028

KIRL0000000000053

421

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALMADHAV

KULKARNI NA

2079/SKH SAYYUKTA 

MAHARASHTRA SOCIETY 

KOLHAPUR-1 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061

366

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALMAHADE

OKIRANE NA

4,PRASHANT SAHAKAR NAGAR 

NO.2, TULSHIBAGWALE COLONY, 

PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8435.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALMALHARI

GHARGE NA

215 C WARD BHENDI GALLI 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061

177

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALNAGESHY

EWANKAR NAGESH BRASS MERCHANT NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 425106

KIRL0000000000000

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALNARAYAN

GHAMANDE NA

C/O MR P.G.GHAMANDE AT 

SANGAM MAHULI P.O 

.KSHETRAMAHULI DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061

238

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALNARAYAN

KODE NA

GIL COMPANY POST BOX NO 86 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061

173

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALNARAYAN

KULKARNI NA

AT AMBI JALGAON PO TAL KARJAT 

DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061

172

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALPANDHAR

INATHARADHYE NA

2723 UMADE GALLI AT POST 

PANDHARPUR DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061

174

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023



GOPALPANDURA

NGDHAYGUDE PANDURANG 14 BOMBAY ROAD KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000004

135

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   410.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALPANDURA

NGLOTANKAR NA

POST MASTER POST OFFICE 

KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061

175

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALPRASAD FHTHAKUR BAKERGANJ GOLA ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800004

KIRL0000000000051

625

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALPURSHOT

TAMPARETKAR NA

SETHIA WADA HOUSE NO-318 

KRISHNA MANDIR- MARG WARD 

NO-7 BALAGHAT ( M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481001

KIRL0000000000061

333

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALRAGHAVE

NDRAKULKARNI NA

RETIRED VETERINERY SURGEON 

KATTI-GONI AT POST-MUGUTKHAN 

HUBLI DT-BELGAUM INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000061

280

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALRAJARAM

HASAMNIS NA AT POST SHIRALA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000065

265

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALRAMNAG

ORI FHRAM

C/O BANWARI LAL TIWARIWAL 

NEAR OM PICTURE HALL PO 

NAUTANWA NAUTANWA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273164

KIRL0000000000050

090

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALRAMCHA

NDRABHIDE NA

AT POST TALEGAON DHAMDHERE 

DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000061

179

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALRAMCHA

NDRAHUDLIKAR NA

GULALVADI H NO 1725 GARGES 

HOUSE GROUND FLOOR NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000061

178

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALRAMCHA

NDRANABAR NA

AT POST URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000061

252

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              50385.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALRAMNAR

AYAN RAMNARAYAN

C/O M/S FEATHERLITE PRODUCTS 

(P) LTD., TIMBER YARD LAYOUT, 

MYSORE ROAD, BANGALORE- INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000024

548

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2510.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALRAMNAR

C/O M/S FEATHERLITE PRODUCTS 

(P) LTD., TIMBER YARD LAYOUT, KIRL0000000000000 Amount for unclaimed and GOPALRAMNAR

AYAN RAMNARAYAN

(P) LTD., TIMBER YARD LAYOUT, 

MYSORE ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000000

185

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALRAMNAR

AYAN NA

C\O.FEATHERLITES PRODUCT (P) 

LTD TIMBER YARD LAYOUT, 

MYSORE ROAD, INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000061

300

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALSAHADEV

PATEL SAHADEV

BORALI PANCHTAN (JANJIRA 

STATE) INDIA Maharashtra 402401

KIRL0000000000001

551

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALSAMDANI FHBANSILALJI

SAMDANI HOSPITAL DEVALGAON 

RAJA ROAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000053

308

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALSHAMAJII

NAMDAR NA

215 VYANKATPURA BHIDE WADA 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061

185

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALSHANKAR

DONGARE NA

813 (OLD) SADASHIV PETH NAVA 

VISHNU - MANDIR BAJIRAO ROAD 

POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

187

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALSHANKAR

PANCHPOR NA

AT POST-DEORUKH, BEHIND 

HYDROCOLONY, 

TAL.SANGAMESHWAR 

DIST.RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415604

KIRL0000000000061

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALSHRIDHA

RJOSHI NA

HUNDIWALA GALLI H NO 1492 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061

186

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALSITARAM

PASTEKAR NA

VISHWAS PLOT NO 52 9 TPS 4TH 

ROAD GOLIBAR SANTACRUZ E 

BOMBAY 55 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000061

313

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALTRIMBAK

TELI NA

AT GANGAPUR POST TOKA DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 431109

KIRL0000000000061

170

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALVAMANLI

MAYE NA

DAMODARBAG AT POST ALIBAG 

402201 DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402201

KIRL0000000000061

404

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALVASUDEV

PANDITRAO NA

C O MAHARASHTRA GRANTH 

BHANDAR MAHADWAR ROAD 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061

182

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALVASUDEV

SHIRSIKAR NA

VISHRANTIGRIHA 10 

KAMATHIPURA BYCULLA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061

183

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALVINAYAK

MAHAJAN NA

S NO 39/33 PLOT NO7/8 GUJAR 

NAGAR THERGAON INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000061

407

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALVITHALCH

ITRAO FVITHAL

38, NAVI PETH CHITRAOWADA 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000052

562

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALVYANKAT

ESHKULKARNI NA

CIRCLE INSPECTOR AT POST 

DAHIVADI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000061

184

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALARAOMU

PPIRISETTY

FHVENKATNARAYA

NA

6-11-38, 11TH LANE ARUNDALPET 

GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522002

KIRL0000000000049

151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



GOPALANSUNDA

RESAN KVGOPALAN

P 40 B RAJA BASANTH ROY RD 

RASH BEHARI AVENUE P O 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000004

056

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3300.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALANSUNDA

RESAN KVGOPALAN

C/O SHRI V G SUNDARAM P-40 B 

RAJA B ROY- RD RASH BEHARI 

AVENUE P O CALCUTTA700029 INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000005

692

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2135.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALDASGOVI

NDASDOSHI NA 118 RAMACHA GOT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061

306

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14060.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALDASPAND

URANGSHETJI NA AT POST INDAPUR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000061

190

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALKRISHNAV

ISHNUJOSHI NA

O NO 2/2 TYPE III SIPOREX RANGE 

HILLS KIRKEE POONA 411020 INDIA Maharashtra 411020

KIRL0000000000061

332

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALRAODHO

NDOKULKARNI NA

AT & POST KASEGAON TALUKA 

WALAWA DIS SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415404

KIRL0000000000061

435

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALRAOSOLB

ANNAKORA NA

C/O AZAD ROLLER FLOUR MILLS B-

D.ROAD,POST BOX NO.44 AT 

CHITRADURGA-577501 INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000061

283

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPALSHASTRIBI

NBBADODEKAR NA

NANA PHADNIS WADA DURGA 

GHAT BENARAS CITY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

KIRL0000000000061

192

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPIMADHUSU

DANMEHTA MADHUSUDAN 84/A NAPEAN SEA ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000001

214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3280.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPINATHATMA

RAMBENDRE NA

HEDVARKARVADI NO 2 R NO 70 

ASH LANE GOKHALE RD DADAR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061

193

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPINATHBALKR

ISHNASULE NA

C/O A G SULE BLOCK NO-7 

"PARISHRAM" PLOT NO-303&304 

BOMBAY AGRA RKURLA BOMBAY-

70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000061

318

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPINATHBALKR

C/O A G SULE BLOCK NO-7 

"PARISHRAM" PLOT NO-303/304 KIRL0000000000061 Amount for unclaimed and GOPINATHBALKR

ISHNASULE NA

"PARISHRAM" PLOT NO-303/304 

KURLA BOMBAY-70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000061

270

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPINATHDHON

DITAKALE NA

AT SHIRAVALI POST SANGVI TAL 

BARAMATI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 416609

KIRL0000000000061

194

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPINATHNARA

YANRAOPARAKI NA

23 18TH CROSS MALLESHWARAM 

WEST BANGALORE 560055 INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000061

416

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPINATHRANG

NATHRAOJOSHI NA

C/O MR D B PIMPARKAR AT & POST 

DONGAON TALUKA MEHKAR DIST 

BULDANA INDIA Maharashtra 443001

KIRL0000000000061

195

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPINATHSADA

SHIVRENGHE NA

C O MR MALHARRAO G RENGHE 

ASST T P SCHOOL VAJIRABAD POST 

DT NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000061

483

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

GOPINATHSITAR

AMKHANDEKAR NA

C/O MR D\E\DESHPANDE H\NO 

2371C WARD SHA NWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061

196

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GORACHANDDEY FHNARENDRANATH

305,SHREE DUTT COMPLEX 

DUTTAWADI, NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440023

KIRL0000000000053

473

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GORACHANDSEN NA 1/1 LEE ROAD CALCUTTA 700020 INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000061

301

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

GOURIBHATTAC

HARJEE DILIP

D-19 PATALIPUTRA ANUSHAKTI 

NAGAR BOMBAY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000008

313

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

GOURIDUTTPAT

HAK

JAGANNATHPATHA

K

54 GARHWAL DARSHAN NATWAR 

NAGAR ROAD NO 1 

JOGESHWARI(EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRLIN302603100906

33

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

GOURIPAUL FHBIJAY

92/2/1 I.R.BELILIOUS LANE 

HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

KIRL0000000000047

835

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOURISEAL NA

44 SIKDARPARA STREET CALCUTTA 

700007 INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000061

423

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

GOURISUNILMA

HAJANI FHSUNIL

100/A, MURARJI PETH 'AHINSA' 

BUILDING SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000054

132

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

GOURISUNILMA

HAJANI NA

100,MURARJI PETH, AHINSA 

BUILDING, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061

443

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GOURITEWARI FHASITKUMAR

C/O A.K.TEWARI CIVIL DIVISION 

D.V.C. P.O. CHANDRAPURA 

BOKARO INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000050

600

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOUTAMGHOSH SERVICE

307 INDRAPRASTHA COLONY 1ST 

FLOOR FRONT POSITION SECTOR 30-

33 FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121003

KIRL0000000000035

957

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOUTAMCHAND

NATHMALCO

SHKUSHALRAJSERV

ICE

18 M G M MARKET O K ROAD 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000040

202

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023



GOUTOMKAYAL FANILKUMAR

F-11, SIMANDHAR FLATS, 

HIGHWAY ROAD, MEHSANA 

GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 384002

KIRL0000000000052

390

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVARDHANBA

BURAOKASHID NA

23 JAWAHARNAGAR COLONY 

GANESHKHIND ROAD POONA-

411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061

360

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVARDHANRA

MRAOKENDRE RAMRAO

C/O SHRI RAMRAO KENDRE CLOTH 

MERCHANT MOMINABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 501518

KIRL0000000000000

903

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5250.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVARDHANDA

SGOPALDASGUJ

ARATHI NA

NEAR GIRL S SCHOOL AT POST 

YEOLA DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000061

197

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVARDHANDA

STARKAMDASGU

JRATHI NA KHARAKUVA AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061

198

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVERDHANLAL

LKAPOOR NA

C-25 PRESS ENCLAVE SAKET NEW 

DELHI 110017 INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000061

384

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVERDHANLAL

LKAPOOR LASANAND

11 HEMBHUVAN VATCHRAJ LANE 

MATUNGA CR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000007

799

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDBABURA

OKULKARNI NA

AT POST SAVALAJ TAL TASGAON 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416311

KIRL0000000000061

261

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDBALKRIS

HNASULE NA

85 RAMNAGAR HILL ROAD NAGPUR 

10 INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000061

317

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDBHARGA

VKARMARKAR NA

KALAMBAT POST HARNAI DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000061

205

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDBHASKA

ROKA NA

OKASHRAM OAK ROAD JABALPUR 

M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000061

206

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDBHAUPA

TURKAR NA

C/O.G B PATURKAR C/O.G B 

PATURKAR NEHRU ROAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000061

204

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDBHIKAJIL

ALIT BHIKAJI

PLOT NO 602/3 OLD THORAT 

WADA TILAK ROAD PANVEL INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000006

179

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDDAJIBHA

GWAT NA

1045 WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR M 

P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000061

243

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023GWAT NA P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001 243 unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDDAMOD

ARKALEKAR DAMODAR 737 RAVIWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000003

786

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1685.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDDAMOD

ARPARANJAPE NA

1292 SADASHIV PETH PHADKE 

WADA PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

427

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDDHOND

OMODAK NA

107/14 BHARATI NIWAS COLONY 

SADHANA BUNGALOW 

ERANDAVNE PUNE-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061

385

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDDHUNDI

RAJMULYE NA

VASUDEO BLDG NO 3 R NO 14 

BURROUGH S LANEBOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061

307

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDGANESH

DATE NA

SHIVAJI UDYOGNAGAR DEEPAK 

NIWAS GR FLOOR MANPADA RD 

DOMBIVLI (E) DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000061

356

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDGANESH

DATE GANESH

POONIWALAKA MAKAN NEAR 

MAHAJANPETH P O MAHAJANPETH 

BURHANPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450331

KIRL0000000000009

103

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDGANESH

NERKAR NA

9 NAGPUR CIRCLE NO 6A PETHKAR 

GALLI H NO 57 MAHAL NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061

200

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDGOPALS

ATAM NA

AT POST MALVAN BHARAD DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000061

201

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDGOPALS

ORTEE NA

AT POST OLD JALNA DIST 

AURANGABAD DECCAN INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000061

202

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              21125.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDHARIMA

RATHE NA

NEAR MAVALYA S MATH TRIMBAK 

DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422212

KIRL0000000000061

215

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDHARIMU

NDALE NA ECH ENEINEER S OFFICE JHANSI U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284001

KIRL0000000000061

216

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDKESHAV

KADLASKAR NA

19 SAVARKAR COOP HSG SOCY LTD 

MADHU MALATI SAHAKARNAGAR 

PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061

419

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDKESHAV

SAPTARSHI FKESHAV

CHOUPATI KARANJA 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045

095

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDKESHAV

RAOKARMARKAR KESHAVRAO

CHEMBURKAR NIVAS AT AND POST 

DAHISAR W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000005

420

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDKRISHNA

BHAVE NA

H.NO.369YASHAVANT NAGAR 

COLONY SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061

328

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDKRISHNA

PURANIK NA

SHRIDHANSHRI HSG.SOCY. 

33,TULSHIBAGWALE COLONY 

SAHAKAR NAGAR NO2, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061

425

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



GOVINDLAXMAN

KAVATHEKAR NA

POST NAGAON TAL ALIBAG 402204 

DIST RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 402204

KIRL0000000000061

279

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDMAHAD

EOTANDEL MAHADEO

VIVEKANAND SHILANAND HSG 

SOCY SURVE NO. 42 VADGAON 

SHERI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000011

679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDMARUTI

PATIL NA

SHIROLI TAL HATKANANGALE DT 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061

302

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDNARAYA

NPATANKAR NA

TELI GALLI H.NO.329BUDHWAR 

PETH PHALTAN .DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061

203

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDPRABHA

KARSOHONI NA 171A BUDHWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

339

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDPRASAD

DALMIA

GHURISHANKERDA

LMIABUSINESS DALMIA HOUSE JASIDIH BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814142

KIRL0000000000036

762

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDRAGHUN

ATHKALE NA CHATE LANE BARSI DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000061

207

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDRAGHUN

ATHKULKARNI NA

VYANKATESH PRINTING PRESS171 

GURUWAR PE TH KARAD (DIST-

SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061

275

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDRAJARA

MTAMHANE FRAJARAM

"KUSUM KUNJ" 33/4 

YERANDAVANE KARVE RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045

146

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDRAMCH

ANDRABHANDA

KKAR NA PANDHARKAVADA DIST-YEOTMAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000061

211

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDRAMCH

ANDRAGOKHALE NA 2575 A DABKE S HOUSE KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061

250

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDRAMCH

ANDRAINAMDAR NA

GUARD HOTGI STATION DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413205

KIRL0000000000061

208

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDRAMCH KIRL0000000000061 Amount for unclaimed and GOVINDRAMCH

ANDRAKARVE NA DOMBIVALI DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000061

209

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDRAMCH

ANDRAPHADKE NA

581 BUDHWAR PETH AMBEKAR 

LANE POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

210

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8435.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDRAMKRI

SHNAMAHAJAN NA

A 10 2ND FL BANK OF INDIA STAFF 

CLY HANUMAN ROAD BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000061

303

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9955.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDRANGAC

HARYARADDI NA 809 SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061

395

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDSHIDUJA

DHAV NA

AT SAVANTPUR POST PALUS 

DIST.SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061

327

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDTATOBA

SAVANT NA

BEHIND NANA PATILS BOARDING 

ROKDEWADA AT & PO-KUNDAL TAL-

TASGAON DT-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000061

311

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDTRIMBA

KBHAT NA

157 ABC/1 KARVE ROAD KOTHRUD 

POONA-411 029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000061

362

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDVINAYAK

KALE NA

C/O MR V R LAVHATE VIJAYNAGAR 

SOCY CHAWL NO 20 R NO 463 

ANDHERI BOMBAY 58 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000061

319

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDVISHNUP

ATANKAR NA

182 WEST GAOTHAN VILE PARLE 

BOMBAY-400-056 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000061

343

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDVITHAL

MANGALVEDHEK

AR NA

C O MR V K SAVANT JAMKHINDI 

DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000061

214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDVYANKA

PPARADDI NA

138 SHANWAR PETH BODKE WADA 

KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061

242

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDWAMAN

KAULAGI NA

NEAR WOMEN BARI H NO 2917 

PANDHARPUR DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061

212

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDWAMAN

MARATHE NA

HUSENI CHEMBERS R NO-42 2ND 

FLOOR GHOKHLE PATH DADAR 

BOMBAY-400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061

213

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDARAMAK

EVALE NA TAWADARWADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061

335

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDARAOBIR

JES FSHAMARAOBIRJE

226,"KABIR SHAM" 14TH "A" 

CROSS ROAD, II BLOCK, R.T.NAGAR, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560032

KIRL0000000000030

939

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2360.00 13-Apr-2023



GOVINDARAOBIR

JES FSHAMRAOBIRJE

226,"KABIR SHAM"" 14TH "A" 

CROSS ROAD II BLOCK,R.T.NAGAR 

BANGALORE (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 560032

KIRL0000000000046

869

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDERSINGH

CHOPRA GURDEVSINGH

C/O MAJOR GURDEV SINGH, 'RABB 

AASRA', 49,SIGNALS VIHAR, MHOW 

(M.P.) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000015

450

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2810.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDIBAIKOM

RAJARAMPARDE

SHI NA

1083 MODIKHANA LASHKAR 

SACHAPIR ST POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDRAOBAB

AJIRAOBHONSLE NA

1480 SADASHIV PETH TILAK ROAD 

PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

388

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDRAOKES

HAVRAOMAHAJ

AN NA

KOTWAL AT POST BURHANPUR 

DIST NIMAR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450331

KIRL0000000000061

199

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12460.00 13-Apr-2023

GOVINDRAONAR

AYANRAOKASAB

EKAR NA

C O GOKAK MILLS GOKAK DIST 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591307

KIRL0000000000061

218

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

GRACESALDANH

A NA

17 VICTORIA TARRACE 2ND FLOOR 

VICTORIA 3RD CROSS LANE V 

GARDENS P O MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000002

316

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3785.00 13-Apr-2023

GRANDHIUMAR

ATHNAM FHUMA

49/A 9TH MAIN ROAD 2ND BLOCK 

JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000053

102

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GULABJAIN FH

B 251, LOK VIHAR PITAMPURA 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000051

349

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GULABVASUDEO

RAOLAD NA

C/O SHRIPAD V. LAD B/8, 

VANDANA CO-OP. HOUSING 

SOCIETY LTD. NAUPADA - THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000061

341

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GULABBENMAD

DILKUSH COOP HSG SOCY PLOT-

353B34 FLAT-3 VALLABH BAUG KIRL0000000000002 Amount for unclaimed and GULABBENMAD

HAVJEE MADHAVJEE

353B34 FLAT-3 VALLABH BAUG 

XLANE GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000002

312

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   825.00 13-Apr-2023

GULABIBENKANT

ILALSHAH FHKANTILAL

20,SUTAR CHAWL 2ND FLOOR 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000048

080

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

GULABRAIGANG

ARAMKARNANI GANGARAM

25/3 SURAT BAHAR 17 VICTORIA 

BUNDER RD COLABA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000015

931

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

GULABRAOBAPU

RAOJACHAK BAPURAO

POST SONGAON TAL BARAMATI DT 

PUNE-413123 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000001

133

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1275.00 13-Apr-2023

GULAMABASKAC

HVALA NA

182 MASJID BUNDER ROAD 2ND 

FLOOR BOMBAY 3 INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000061

258

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

GULJARILALNAN

DA

LATEDHARAMVEER

NANDA

324, FOURTH LANE NISHAT GANJ 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226007

KIRL1203980000040

065

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

GULSHANBAGGA

GURBACHANSINGH

BAG A-144, SECTOR 40, NOIDA U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201303

KIRL0000000000036

879

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

GULSHANBAJAJ AMRITLAL

S-58 GREATER KAILASH-I NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000024

911

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

GULSHANKUMA

RKAPOOR

SHBODHRAJKAPOO

RS G 187 NARAINA VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000039

934

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GULSHANKUMA

RI SCMALHOTRA

96 KRISHNA SQUARE 1 AMRITSAR 

AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRLIN301330199211

86

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

GUMANMALSIN

GHVI

LATESHMISHRIMAL

S

C/O SHREE GANESH ENTERPRISES 

20 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035

194

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GUNADHARDEVE

NDRAPATIL NA

"DEVENDRA" OPP-MARKET YARD 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061

330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GUNAVANTIPSH

AH HPUNAMCHAND

DEEPAK TRADING CO 102, 

BHAJIPALA LANE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000052

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

GUNAVATNNAIK FHNAGAPPA

LECTURER GOVT P U COLLEGE 

KUNDAPUR INDIA Karnataka 576201

KIRL0000000000050

127

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GUNDAHARIBUR

UD NA

BURUD GALLI AT POST-URUN 

ISLAMPUR DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000061

160

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GUNDOBASHAN

KARNADKARNI NA

NADKARNI HOUSE<MANGESH 

BHUVAN<D\27SABNIS WADA 

SAWANTVADI D\RATNA INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061

331

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GUNDUNEMANN

AKALGHATGI NA

AT POST KHANAPUR DIST 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000061

161

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GUNMALAJAIN

SHNCJAINHOUSEWI

FE

A-14 SHRI RAM APTS NEHRU ROAD 

MULUND WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000040

423

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

GUNVANTABAIVI

RSENRAOPAWAR NA 33 RADHAGANJ<DEWAS INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000061

329

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



GUNWANTHIBAI FHHPREMKUMAR

NO.356 MINT STREET SECOND 

FLOOR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048

656

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GURSEWAKSING

H FHISAR

44 BALARAM BOSE LANE LANE 

NO.1 CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000047

678

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GURCHARANSIN

GH FHSBUDH

SATNAM CUT PIECE STORE 

GAUSALA ROAD PHAGWARA 

(PUNJAB) INDIA Punjab 144001

KIRL0000000000048

542

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GURDARSHANKA

URSETHI

SURJITSINGHSETHI

BUSINESS

43 JASMINE APARTMENT 31 S V 

ROAD ANDHERI WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000039

621

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GURMAKHSINGH

SAWARANSINGHSE

RVICE

SARAYA SUGAR MILLS LTD P O 

SARDAR NAGAR DISTT GORAKHPUR 

U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273202

KIRL0000000000038

925

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

GURMEETKAUR FHPARAMJEET

C/O PREET PAL CYCLE COMPANY 57 

GAUTAM BUDH MARG LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226018

KIRL0000000000050

336

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GURPREETSINGH

DHILLON FHSPRITAMSINGH 192, AJIT NAGAR AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

KIRL0000000000051

441

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GURSIMRANJITO

BEROI

NARINDERSINGHO

BEROI

B 157 A FATEH NAGAR NEW DELHI 

DELHI INDIA INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRLIN302269123087

90

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

GURUBASAPPAC

HANMALLAPPAC

HOLLI NA

BUDHWAR PETHGHONGADE 

WADA AT/POST AKALK OT DIST-

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413216

KIRL0000000000061

159

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GURUCHARANSI

NGH FHPRATAPSINGH

BABA DAYAL KA HATA 3 R B L ROAD 

NEW HYDRABAD LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226006

KIRL0000000000050

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GURUMEETKAUR

SETHI HJASVINDERSINGH

GREEN GATE 693 FLAT NO.702 7TH 

FLOOR PERRY CROSS ROAD 

BANDRA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000046

175

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

GURUNAMSING

H SHIVRAM

S M Q 76/6 VAYU SENA NAGAR 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440007

KIRL0000000000026

933

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5625.00 13-Apr-2023

GURUNATHNAR

AYANGABALE NARAYAN

GAYATRI APTS PLOT 18 FLAT 8 E 

WARD NO 246/A NAGALA PARK 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000003

577

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4350.00 13-Apr-2023

GURUNATHNAR

AYANMKURVE NARAYAN 14SARASWAT COLONY POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000003

267

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

GURUNATHSADA

SHIVKULKARNI NA AT POST GALATGE DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061

157

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GURUPADAPPAS

IDRAMAPPAKOR

ALI NA

AT POST VALSANG HOTGI DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413215

KIRL0000000000061

158

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

GURUPRASADPS

HETTY FHPRABHAKAR

HOTEL AMBESH VIDYA 

NAGAR,HUBLI DIST:DHARWAD 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 580021

KIRL0000000000053

017

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

GURURAJHV VHHARIHAR

C/O V H HARIHAR, III MAIN, 14TH 

CROSS, NEAR RAM MANDIR, 

RAJARAM COLONY, HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000043

782

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

GURURAJPANDU

RANGMURGOD NA

SHRI LAXMI KRUPA BUILDING, 

HOSALLI EXTENTION,1ST,STAGE. 

HOUSING BOARD COLONY,KARAS 

WADI ROAD, INDIA Karnataka 571401

KIRL0000000000061

374

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GURUSIDDAPPAL

INGAPPAHOMBA

L NA ABID CIRCLE HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000011

292

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

GURUSIDHAPPA

BASKUMARAPPA

NADGIRI FBASKUMARAPPA

C/O.B.S.NADGIRI & CO. MURARJI 

PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

895

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

GUTHIRAMULU FHSIDRAMAPPA

LECTURER IN CHEMISTRY GOVT. 

DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

KHAMMAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507003

KIRL0000000000049

144

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GYANCHANDPAL

ECHA FHJL

D-314 ARPAN JESAL PARK NEAR 

ST.FRANSIS SCHOOL BHAYANDER 

(E) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000055

048

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GYANWATI

OMPRAKASHVAISH

HOUSEHOLD C 5/64 A LAWRENCE ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110035

KIRL0000000000036

675

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

GYANBASATYAP

PAMANE NA

KOLHAPUR VES ATHANI 591 304 DT 

BELGAUM (KARNATAK STATE) INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000061

396

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

GYANCHANDPA

GARWAL FHPDAGARWAL

B/262, NAHAR & SETH INDUST 

ESTATE PANNALAL SILK MILL 

COMPOUND L.B.S.MARG, 

BHANDUP (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000054

826

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023



HCCHANDNA LATESHBANKALALE H 6/5 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

917

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HCCHANDNA

LBANKALALENGINE

ER H 6/5 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

916

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HCPARAMESWA

R

CHANDRASEKARAI

A

FLAT 14 "SHOUNAK" PRABHAT 

LANE 15 DECCAN GYMKHANA 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000008

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HCSREENIVASAG

UPTA

HCHALVVAIAHSETT

Y 93 DODDAPET TIPTUR INDIA Karnataka 572201

KIRL0000000000035

094

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

HCHANDRASHEK

ARIAH PHIRANYAIAH

32 VISWESWAR NAGAR HUBLI 

(KARNATAKA STATE ) INDIA Karnataka 580022

KIRL0000000000010

719

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

HGMURALIDHAR

A NA

64/31 ERANDAWANA POONA-

411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061

546

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HKVENKATARAM

ANAIAH NA

PROP JAYALAKSHMI ELECTRIC CO 

HASSAN INDIA Karnataka 573201

KIRL0000000000000

931

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              16050.00 13-Apr-2023

HRMADHUSUDH

ANA RANGAPPA

D NO 17 5TH MAIN ROAD 

SHAKTHIGANAPATHI NAGAR 

BASAVESWARA NAGAR 

BANAGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRLIN302148106190

93

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

HSPADMA

HSREENIVASAGUPT

A 93 DODDAPET TIPTUR INDIA Karnataka 572201

KIRL0000000000035

095

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HSSEETHARAMU

FHHNSHANKARAPP

A

45 (NEW) 99/7A (OLD) SRISHA 

11TH MAIN ROAD 4TH CROSS 3RD 

BLOCK THYAGARAJANAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560028

KIRL0000000000051

235

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

HSIDDAIYA NA

RES A 47 HAMSA KRISHNARAO 

ROAD BASAVANGUDI BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000000

292

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              26135.00 13-Apr-2023

HABIBCHAND FHHABIB

C/O MITTAL GENERAL STORE 

SADAR BAZAR SAMANA MANDI 

DIST PATIALA INDIA Punjab 147101

KIRL0000000000048

741

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HAIDARKHANHA

RUNKHAN NA

KOLHAPURI AT POST BANDA DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000061

512

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

HAKIMFIDAHUSS 71 LUCKY MANSION 1ST FLOOR HAKIMFIDAHUSS

AINRAMPURAW

ALA FFIDAHUSSAIN

71 LUCKY MANSION 1ST FLOOR 

ROOM NO.3 BIBIJAN STREET 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000046

142

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

HAMIDBABUMIA

SHAIKH NA 395 NANA PETH POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

548

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HAMIDSHAIKHB

ABUMIYAINAMD

AR BABUMIYASHAIKH 395 NANA PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000015

429

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

HANAMANTMAL

AKARJUNTADWA

LKAR NA

CHIEF GOODS CLERK C RLY 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061

486

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

HANMANTDHON

DOLATKAR NA

174 SOMWAR PETH VINGKAR 

WADA KARAD DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061

485

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HANMANTGOPA

LBEKNALKAR NA GADHINGLAJ DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061

484

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HANMANTGOVI

NDDESHPANDE GOVIND

RAMA GOVIND NIVAS POST AT 

TERDAL DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587315

KIRL0000000000003

533

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4500.00 13-Apr-2023

HANMANTMAD

HAVRAOPOREDI NA

GHODEGAON CHALISGAON DIST 

JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 412408

KIRL0000000000061

487

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HANMANTRAGH

UNATHRAOSUM

ANT NA 477 NARAYAN PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

488

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HANMANTRAMC

HANDRANIROKH

EKAR NA

MAMLATDAR S OFFICE SHIRALA 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000061

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

HANMANTSAKH

ARAMKULKARNI NA

NIFADKAR S HOUSE GUJARALI 

RAJAPUR DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000061

490

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

HANMANTSANK

APPAGAUDAR NA

PROP SHANKAR NARAYANI 

PRINTING PRESS GADAG DIST 

DHAWAR INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000061

491

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HANMANTOODH

ARMAJIRAMGIR DHARMAJI

HOUSE NO 171 OLD BAZAR KIRKEE 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000001

719

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   675.00 13-Apr-2023

HANMANTRAOK

YADAV KASHINATH TS-63,JUNA BAZAR, KHADKI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000025

212

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

HANMANTRAON

ARAYANRAONIR

MALYE FNARAYANRAO

"VIVIDHA" PLOT NO.25 GANESH 

COLON CHOWK PRATAP NAGAR 

CHOWK NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000045

027

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023



HANMANTRAOS

AKHARAMRAOM

ISAL NA KADOLKAR GALLI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000061

492

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HANMANTRAOS

HIVASHANKARP

ATIL FSHIVASHANKAR

C/O.SHRI S.S.PATIL AKKALKOT DIST:-

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413216

KIRL0000000000045

395

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

HANMANTSASIT

ARAMSAPAWAR NA 553 GURUWAR PETH SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061

493

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              22420.00 13-Apr-2023

HANSAASHKARA

NSHAH SHASHKARAN

1001 JAYAWANTI APTS DADARKAR 

COMPD OPP FILM CENTRE HAJIALI 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000039

835

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

HANSAMAHASU

KHLALSHAH

MAHASUKHLALPRE

MCHANDSHAH

37 NAV SHANTI NAGAR B WING 98 

L J MEHTA MARG NEAPEANSEA 

ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRLIN300888147187

40

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

HANSABAISHAN

KARRAOKADAM SHANKARRAO 583 D G PULACHI WADI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000004

006

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

HANSABENJASV

ANTLALSHAH FHJASVANTLAL

BRAHAM SOCIETY STREET NO 4 

"MAHAVIR" SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000049

857

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HANSRAJRAKESH

KUMARKOCHAR FHRAKESH

SIX PATTY NEAR POST OFFICE 

P.O.LADNUN INDIA Rajasthan 341306

KIRL0000000000049

987

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HANUMANANAN

TDHARMADHIKA

RI NA

AMOGH APTS. KAVADE SHASTRIS 

BUNGALOW PRABHAT ROAD, GALLI 

NO. 15, BHANDARKAR ORIENTAL R. 

INSTITUTE ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061

535

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

HANUMANTBAL

OBAGAIKWAD FHBALOBA

AKANASHA HSG SOCY CIVIL LINES 

BLOCK NO.A 3 SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

284

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

HANUMANTKUL

KARNI KRISHNAKANTH

NO 45 RAJADHANI COLONY 7TH 

CROSS GOKUL ROAD HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580030

KIRLIN301926307073

42

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7235.00 13-Apr-2023

HANUMANTLDH 589, GANESH PETH DHORGALLI KIRL0000000000032 Amount for unclaimed and HANUMANTLDH

AWALE FLAXMAN

589, GANESH PETH DHORGALLI 

PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000032

513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

HANUMANTHRA

YAKAMAT NA

C/O INDIA BOOK HOUSE GANDHI 

NAGARBANGAL ORE 9 INDIA Karnataka 560009

KIRL0000000000061

534

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

HANUMANTRAO

BALWANTRAOD

ATAR BALWANTRAO

19/1 SAI KRUPA BELLARY ROAD 

UPPER PALACE ORCHARDS 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560080

KIRL0000000000006

153

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4985.00 13-Apr-2023

HARNARAYANPA

NDEY

SSPANDEYADVOCA

TE

18 A PARIKA PHASE 2 CHUNA 

BHATTI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000038

666

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARAKCHANDRU

PCHANDBHALGA

T NA

AT & POST KOMBHALI DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR - INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061

576

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

HARBANSLALBH

ATIA FLAL

M/S.KIRLOSKAR OIL ENGINES LTD 

UCO BANK BLDG PARLIAMENT 

STREET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000045

612

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

HARBANSLALJA

WA

LATESHTARACHAN

D

173 VIRAT NAGAR NEAR MODEL 

TOWN PANIPAT (HARYANA) INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000036

437

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARBANSHBAHA

DURSINGH FHBAHADUR

VILLAGE-CHAMRUPUR PATHAN 

POST - SARIA BHIMSEN VIA: 

MANDHATA DIST:PRATAPGRAH 

(U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 230402

KIRL0000000000048

843

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARDEEPSINGHS

AINI FHGIANSINGH

12 PRANKUNJ SOCIETY NEAR 

KANKARIA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380028

KIRL0000000000049

792

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARDEVENDRASI

NGHSALUJA FHSUJANSINGH

D-299, HEMA PARK AMBICA 

NAGAR, ODHAV, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382415

KIRL0000000000049

906

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HAREKRISHASAH

OO FHVGOKULNANDA

QR.NO.M 76 BARAMUNDA 

HOUSING BOARD COLONY 

BHUBANESWAR INDIA Orissa 751003

KIRL0000000000051

708

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARENDRAMAL

HOTRA FHKEDARNATH

30 NEW RAJA MANDI COLONY 

AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282001

KIRL0000000000048

797

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARENDRAPANA

LAL NA

419 ATKINSON DRIVE APT 1802 

HONOLULU HAWAII 96814 - U S A

UNITED STATES OF 

AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000061

532

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

HARENDRASING

HRAWAT LATERSRAWAT

82/43, G. B. PANT NAGAR 

KHURRAM NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226022

KIRL1203270000163

298

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 13-Apr-2023

HARESHWARNA

RAYANPATIL NA

AT NAVALI POST PALGHAR DIST 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000061

518

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIBALKRISHN

ANAIK NA

3 7 VIDYARTHI BHUWAN 

TRIBHUWAN ROAD GIRGAUM 

BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061

530

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023



HARIBALVANTM

ARATHE NA PHOTOGRAPHER SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061

500

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIBALWANTO

KE NA

C/O P H OKE AEN W RLY, 

106/A,WESTEREN RLY OFFICERS 

FLATS, CARTER ROAD,PALI HILL 

BANDRA,(W) INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000061

574

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

HARICHAND FHSHSHIWAL

A-2/249, PASCHIM VIHAR NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARICHARANSO

NI FHSHRITULSIDAS

OPP. UPBHOKTA BHANDAR 

CHHATARPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

KIRL0000000000049

399

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIGANESHMA

CHAVE NA

BALIRAM PETH DATTOPANT 

NISHANDAR CHAKKIWALE S CHAWL 

JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061

497

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIGANESHPH

ATAK NA

625 SADASHIV PETH DATEWADI 

POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIGANGADHA

RKARMARKAR GANGADHAR

BALKRISHNA GRAHA R SANSTHA 

SERV NO 28 PLOT 3 DHANKAVDI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000021

867

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIGOVINDASH

TEKAR NA URUN ISLAMPUR DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061

498

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIGOVINDCH

ANDEKAR NA

42-B "AMAR" PARVATI POONA-

411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061

550

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIGOVINDKH

ARE NA

RETD\STATION MASTER<PRATAP 

COLONY MIRAJ (DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000061

536

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIINDERSING

HBHAGAT FSURENDRASINGH

NO 6 FLORIANA ESTATE BOAT CLUB 

ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000010

083

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIKISHANDAS

S LPDASS

R-710 NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

KIRL0000000000017

240

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9000.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIMAHADEVP

URANIK NA

PARULE VIA MALVAN DIST-

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000061

501

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIMAHADUK

HUTADE NA

AT POST NAMPUR TAL BAGLAN 

DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000061

531

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

HARINARAYANK C O NANASAHEB MAHAJANI S KIRL0000000000061 Amount for unclaimed and HARINARAYANK

ARMARKAR NA

C O NANASAHEB MAHAJANI S 

WADA TAJANA PETH AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061

499

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7520.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIPRASADKEJ

RIWAL NA

9B N G BASAK ROAD CALCUTTA 

700080 INDIA West Bengal 700080

KIRL0000000000061

523

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   835.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIPRASADMA

THUR

MATAPRASADMAT

HUR

352 ARAVALI APARTMENTS 

ALAKNANDA KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036

161

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIRAJARAMS

AVARGAONKAR NA

PANKAJ SAHAKARI VASAHAT PLOT 

242 SAHAKARNAGAR 1 POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061

529

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIRAMCHAND

RATATKE NA

C O RAMDOH ALLEY WAI DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000061

502

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIRAOBHURA

MOORTHIRAO NA

C/O MR B RAGHAVENDRA RAO 

NO.23,PRITHVI PAKKAM,MAIN 

ROAD, AMBATTUR MADRAS-

600053 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600053

KIRL0000000000061

564

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

HARISAKHARAM

CHIKHALE NA KARMALA DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061

504

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

HARISHANKARP

ATHAK FHSHANKAR

C/O DR K N PATHAK MAGRONI M P 

DISTT SHIVPURI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000049

498

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARITRIMBAKSU

MANT TRIMBAK 492 SOUTH KASABA SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000004

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIUDAPIKAR NA RIVAN GOA INDIA Goa 403102

KIRL0000000000061

495

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIVISHRAMM

UDRALE NA SAWANTWADI DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061

592

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIWAMANJOS

HI NA ANJANVEL DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061

503

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIWASUDEOC

HITHADE FWASUDEO

P.O.RAJGURUNAGAR TALUKA:-

KHED DIST:-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410505

KIRL0000000000045

821

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIBHAUBHIKA

JICHUNEKAR FHBHIKAJI

AT & POST KORLAI TALUKA MURUD 

DIST RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 413510

KIRL0000000000050

861

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIBHAUGAJA

NANKULKARNI NA

B/8,BANK OF INDIA COLONY, 

TAWARE COLONY,SAMARTHA 

VIDYA MANDIR, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061

543

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIBHAUKASHI

BABANGAR

KASHIBABALABAN

GAR

B-41/2, KOHINOOR CHS., SECTOR - 

8, SANPADA, NAVI MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400705

KIRLIN300829114842

52

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIDASNARAN

DASVED NARANDAS

23/360 SIDDARTH NAGAR SWAMI 

VIVEKANAND- RD GOREGAON 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000005

684

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1800.00 13-Apr-2023



HARIGAURIINDU

LALSONI

INDULALLALJIBHAIS

ONI

21 DIGVIJAY PLOT OPP POST BOK 

BHAGWANDAS ROAD JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361005

KIRLIN301039244276

77

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIHARLAXMA

NRAOSAOJI FLAXMANRAO NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000045

054

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIHARRAJARA

MMUDHALVADK

AR NA

BLOCK NO 15 JAWAHAR COLONY 

AURANGABAD 431005 INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000061

516

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIHARRAJARA

MPANTMUDHA

WADKAR NA

BLOCK NO 15 JAWAHAR COLONY 

AURANGABAD 431005 INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000061

528

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIHARRANGA

NATHARAO VENKOBACHAR

H 461 1ST CROSS GANDHI NAGAR 

HARIHAR (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000012

498

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIKISHANVIJA

YVARGI LATESHSITARAMVIJ

20 1 544 OLD KABOOTER KHANA 

HYDERABAD A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500264

KIRL0000000000035

427

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIKRISHNADA

HYABHAISHAH NA

63 DAHYABHAI BHUVAN BHAILAL 

ROAD MALAD BOMBAY-400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000061

542

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIKRISHNAPA

TEL FHBHAILALBHAI

26 VIHARKUNJ SOCIETY OPP.VIHAL 

CINEMA PRATAPNAGAR ROAD 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390004

KIRL0000000000048

585

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIKRISHNAPR

ABHULALTHAKKE

R FPRABHULAL

NEAR PANCHAYAT GHAR BODELI 

(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 391135

KIRL0000000000052

308

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARIOMSHARM

A NA

46 JAIL ROAD LODHI MOHALLA 

INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000061

562

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              19910.00 13-Apr-2023

HARISHCHANDE

RGIRDHAR SERVICE

351 THERMAL COLONY SECT 22 

FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121005

KIRL0000000000038

710

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

HARISHCHANDR

AAGARWAL FHSRICHHADAMI 264, SADAR BAZAR JHANSI (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284001

KIRL0000000000049

501

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARISHCHANDR

AAGRAWAL FHGIRIDHARILAL

AT & PO BORDA DIST KALAHANDI 

ORISSA INDIA Orissa 766036

KIRL0000000000051

677

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARISHCHANDR LATERAJESWARSAR MILANPUR ROAD CHANDMARI KIRL0000000000056 Amount for unclaimed and HARISHCHANDR

ASARMAH

LATERAJESWARSAR

MAH

MILANPUR ROAD CHANDMARI 

GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781021

KIRL0000000000056

969

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

HARISHJASWANI

SUNDERDASJASWA

NIBUSINESS

F 94 OBEROI TOWERS NARIMAN 

POINT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000036

738

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

HARISHKUMARP

ANJWANI BUSINESS

FLAT NO 8 BLDG NO 1 JAI SHASTRI 

NAGAR MULUND COLONY BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400082

KIRL0000000000039

526

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARISHSOMAYA

SOMJIMALSOMAYA

SERVICE

1-B ANKUR PARK SOCIETY OPP 

ELECTRIC SUB STATION SUBHAN 

PURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000037

823

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

HARISHANKARSA

KELCHANDTRAV

EDI NA AT POST DAHIVADI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000061

506

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARISHCHANDR

AANANTJOSHI NA

9 KESHAV BULD N C KELKAR ROAD 

P O BHAVANISHANKAR RD DADAR 

BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061

505

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

HARISHCHANDR

AGUNAJIMIRGUL

E NA

6 AMIN MANZIL LADY JAMSHEDJI 

ROAD MAHIM BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000061

524

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

HARISHCHANDR

AKASHINATHKH

ARADE FKASHINATH

CENTRAL RAILWAYMEN'S WELFARE 

CO-OP SOCY PLOT NO.45 BLOCK 

NO.12 VASANT VIHAR KALYAN 

ROAD, DOMBIVALI (E) DIST:-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000045

252

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARISHCHANDR

ARAJARAMPATIL NA

AT & POST-KINI TAL & DIST-

OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413501

KIRL0000000000061

541

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARJITKAURGRE

WAL FHJARNAILSINGH 580, I BRS NAGAR LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000048

557

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARMEETSINGH FHSURINDER OPP C.B.I 184 TAGI NAGAR UNNAO INDIA Uttar Pradesh 209801

KIRL0000000000050

080

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARMINDERSIN

GH

SAMPURANSINGHS

ERV

91,HARGOBIND ENCLAVE, VIKAS 

MARG, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000035

959

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

HARNABAIBALAJI

VKAULGEKAR NA

C/O PROF D L GOKHALE SHANTA 

KUNJ KACHERI ROAD AMALNER DT 

JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000061

494

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              36020.00 13-Apr-2023

HARPREETJAURS

INGH FHHARBHAJAN

KARANVILA,H.NO.172 PUNJABI 

COLONY,RAJGARH LAKHIMPUR 

KHERI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 262701

KIRL0000000000054

920

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARPREETSINGH

SODHI FHKPSINGHSODHI C-4/4069 VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110070

KIRL0000000000053

938

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARSHAATHAKE

R FHASHOK

KANCHAN COLOUR 18/B SUKEAS 

LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

771

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



HARSHADEEPAK

PAREKH HDEEPAKPAREKH

SHANGRILA APTS BLDG - 1 4TH 

FLOOR FLAT NO 401, 31 BUND 

GARDEN RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000029

406

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              18750.00 13-Apr-2023

HARSHAPBHAYA

NI PRANLAL

2ND FLOOR SHRINIVAS BLDG 

ZAVER ROAD MULUND (W) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000017

653

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

HARSHASMALAV

IA SURESH

98 MAHAVIR PARK A-17 GARODIA 

GHATKOPAR (E) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000028

428

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

HARSHABENGSH

YANI FHG

24, SHRIDHAR TENAMENT INDIA 

COLONEY ROAD BAPUNAGAR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

KIRL0000000000049

789

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARSHABENNAT

VARLALSONI

NATVARLALHOUSE

WORK

A-7 PADMAPRABHU SOC D CABIN I 

O C ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380019

KIRL0000000000038

443

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARSHADBPATE

L FHBHAGWANDAS

D/39 PATEL PARK 144 NEHRU 

ROAD SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400029

KIRL0000000000050

892

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARSHADJMEHT

A

SHJAYANTILALBUSI

N

9 B SHASHI APPARTMENT NR 

ANJLEE CINEMA PALDI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000040

108

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

HARSHADARAM

CHANDARASHIN

DE FHRAMCHANDRA

541/1, SHITOLE NAGAR SANGVI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000049

200

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HARSHADAVRAS

TE

VISHWESHWARRAS

TA

12, MAITHILEE 34/5 ERANDAWANA 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRLIN300280101826

73

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

HARSHADRAIHA

RISHANKARJOSH

I

HARISHANKARHJOS

HI

6, RATNADEEP SOCIETY MALPUR 

ROAD MODASA INDIA Gujarat 383315

KIRLIN301645104339

70

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

HARSUKHVALJIS

ANTOKI FHVALJI

BHARAT ENGG STORES STATION 

ROAD JAMJODHPUR GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 360530

KIRL0000000000048

681

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HASANKARIMKH

AN NA

RETD DY COLLECTOR SIPAHI 

MOHLLA JUNNAR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410502

KIRL0000000000061

525

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023AN NA MOHLLA JUNNAR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410502 525 unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

HasmukhGangji

Gada GangjiGada

5/C, Godavari Co Op Hsg Soc, Shiv 

Mandir, Ram Nagar, Dombivali 

Thane INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL1202970000021

774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1000.00 13-Apr-2023

HASMUKHJPAR

MAR FHJAMNA

C/O.RAJ-AGENCIES 

210,JAMUNALAL BAJAJ STREET II 

FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047

804

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HASMUKHBHAIP

UNJABHAIPATEL

SHPUNJUBHAIPATE

LFARMING

316 RAJLAXMI SOCIETY OLD PADRA 

ROAD RACE COURSE P O BBARODA 

390015 INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000039

910

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

HASMUKHKUMA

RSSHAH FHSHANTIBHAI

ROOPNIKETAN JERMAN SILVER 

MARKET RATANPOLE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000049

843

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HASMUKHLALNA

GARDASSONI NA

2 VAISHALI APARTMENTS 

DARSHAN SOCIETY ROAD 

NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD 

380009 INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000061

571

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

HASTIMALGULA

BCHANDBAMBO

LEE GULABCHAND 23 GANESH PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000

285

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5135.00 13-Apr-2023

HAVALDARMAH

ABALARAO NA

KURTHAGADDI JAHAGIRDAR 

CHITHAWADGI TAL HOSPET 

MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000000

723

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

HAYAGRIVACHA

RYARANGACHAR

YAGUTTAL RANGACHARYA

SANSKRIT DICTIONERY DEPTT 

DECCAN COLLEGE QRTS T-11PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000004

142

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   825.00 13-Apr-2023

HAZARILAL FHTARASINGH

NEAR OLD BUS STAND P O JHUMRI-

TELAIYA DIST HAZARIBAGH (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 825409

KIRL0000000000051

626

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HAZELEPIMENTO ALFREDBERNARD

BOTAWALLA BLDG FLAT NO 5 2ND 

FLOOR SITALADEVI TEMPLE RD 

MAHIM BOMBAY 400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000015

490

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

HAZELMAYNETT

O HALEXIS

L1/7 LAXMI RAMANA SOCY 

BANGUR NAGAR GOREGAON (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400090

KIRL0000000000046

090

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

HECTORINACIOF

ERNANDES DURATE

C/O BELEZA D'COSTA SERAMLIM 

POST COLVA SALSETTE GOA INDIA Goa 403708

KIRL0000000000002

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6035.00 13-Apr-2023

HEEMANSHUJPA

TEL FHJAGJIVAN

"JALARAM KRUPA" 6/13, JAGNATH 

PLOT RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000050

185

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



HEENAASHAH

ASHISHKSHAHHOU

SEWIFE

77/78 RAMJHARUKHA SOCIETY 

TOWER I 7TH FLOOR S V ROAD 

ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000039

595

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

HEENAKIRANMA

NIAR HKIRAN

11,HARI NIVAS,1ST FLOOR 

S.V.ROAD,OPP.DENA BANK 

KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000046

007

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

HEENAKUMARI JAYANTHILAL

NO 15 2NDFLOOR KUMBARPET 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRLIN301926302170

09

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HEENAMEHTA JASWANTRAI

A-8-1, PARTH INDRAPRASHTHA 

TOWERS BEHIND SARKARI 

VASAHAT, DRIVE IN ROAD 

AHMEDABAD . INDIA Gujarat 380052

KIRL0000000000020

616

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

HEMAAGRAWAL BABULALBUSINESS

C/O B LAL SR MINING ENGINEER AT 

KHARKHAREE COLLIERY P O 

MAHESHPUR DISTT DHANBAD 

BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035

181

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

HEMARAMESHKI

RLOSKAR HRAMESH

OPPOSITE ALL INDIA RADIO 

STATION, DHARWAR, KARNATAKA 

STATE INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000052

247

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

HEMAYESHWAN

TDABHOLKAR YESHWANT

K 3/5 SALUNKE VIHAR KONDHWA 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411048

KIRL0000000000010

379

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6935.00 13-Apr-2023

HEMALATAAGRA

WAL FHDRP

C/O DR. P AGRAWAL ANUBHAV 

A/50 ALKAPURI BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462024

KIRL0000000000051

766

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HEMALATACDAN

DEKAR CDDANDEKAR

16 MADHAVBAG HOUSING SOC 

PAUD ROAD KOTHRUD PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411029

KIRLIN300450144936

27

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9375.00 13-Apr-2023

HEMALATAHERA

MBSAHASRABUD

HE NA

RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT DEPT 

KI BROTHERS KIRLOSKARVADI (DIST-

S INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061

544

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HEMALATANEEL

KANTHPARASNIS NEELKANTH

'SUYOG CORNER' DAHANUKAR 

COLONY KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000004

500

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

HEMALATARAM REMESHBHAIRAJAR

KALPATARU 1 RAVIDEEPP SOCIETY 

NEAR ATMAJYOTI ASHRAM KIRLIN300394155231 Amount for unclaimed and HEMALATARAM

ESHBHAIVAIDYA

REMESHBHAIRAJAR

AMVAIDYA

NEAR ATMAJYOTI ASHRAM 

ELLORAPARK BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390023

KIRLIN300394155231

38

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HEMALATHAASH

OK FHHEMALATHA

NO 3 PERTHO ST ROYAPETTAH 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000052

140

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HEMANTAPATEL FHAMBALAL

BHAGWAN ENTERPRISE, ARPAN 

APARTMENT OPP MUNICIPAL 

MARKET VILE PARLE [W] MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000053

502

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

HEMANTAGRAW

AL BABULALBUSINESS

C/O B LAL SR MINING ENGINEER AT 

KHARKHAREE COLLIERY P O 

MAHESHPUR DIST DHANBAD 

BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035

178

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

HEMANTHARIBH

AUPADHYE VISHNU

PLOT NO 21, HOUSE NO 730, 

SAMBHAJINAGAR, ASANGAON 

WEST, TAL. SHAHAPUR, 

DIST.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000007

049

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14625.00 13-Apr-2023

HEMANTKULKAR

NI FANANTRAO

HEMANT A KULKARNI 9/111 S DAJI 

BLDG ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000030

063

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   900.00 13-Apr-2023

HEMANTNARAY

ANPHADKE

NARAYANDATTATR

AYAPHADKE

SWANAND BUILDING BLOCK NO 6 

481 PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRLIN300450802999

33

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

HEMANTSHANK

ARRAOKENJALE

SHANKARRAOTUKA

RAMKENJALE

SHRINAGAR SAHAKARI 

GRAHNIRMAN SANSTHA 

KRUSHNAI, 18, KRISHNANAGAR 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL1204470000004

091

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     25.00 13-Apr-2023

HEMANTIDILIPP

AREKH

SHDILIPNATWERLA

LP

FLAT NO B 9 PEARL QUEEN CO OP 

SOCIETY NORTH AVENUE RD 

SANTACRUZ BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000039

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

HEMANTKUMAR

BHURALALSHET

H NA

166-D JAGDISH BUILDING 2ND 

FLOOR MUMBADEVI ROAD 

BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061

533

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

HEMENDRAJSHA

H FJAYANTILAL

B/6 NIRMAL APPARTMENT 

SHANKAR LANE KANDIVALI(W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000046

439

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

HEMLATAAGRA

WAL FHSURESHKUMAR

M/S PREM IRON & STEEL TRADERS 

KANKARBAGH ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800020

KIRL0000000000051

611

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HEMLATAGAJAN

ANDATE NA

83,BUDHWAR PETH,SHASTRI 

CHAMBERS, BLOCK 

NO.303,3RD,FLOOR, NEAR KAVRE 

COLD DRINKS, INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

537

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

HEMLATAJAYSIN

HTHACKER

JAYSINHDAMJITHA

CKERHOUSEH

UPASANA PLOT NO 314 SECTOR 5 

GANDHIDHAM (KUTCH) INDIA Gujarat 370201

KIRL0000000000037

914

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



HEMLATAMADH

USUDANTHAKUR NA

96 HINDU COLONY DADAR 

BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061

522

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1670.00 13-Apr-2023

HERAMBBAPUSH

ASTRIGURJAR NA 196 45 SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

511

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HEROORRAMAS

WAMY NANJUNDIAH

NO 16 NEW HIGHSCHOOL ROAD 

VISWESHWARAPURAM 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000004

187

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1535.00 13-Apr-2023

HETALGCHOUHA

N FHGIRISH

AT - KODRAM MID STREET, O-2 

JAIN DERASAR GALI VIA - 

MEHASANA KODRAM (N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000054

358

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HETALRSHAH FHRASIKLAL

3/5,SIMANDHAR FLATS B/H 

DHARNIDHAR TEMPLE VASNA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000054

889

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

HIMANSHUNSHA

H NAVNITLAL

18,RIDGE ROAD, 4/B,RIDGE APTS., 

MALBAR HILL, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000043

462

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              13125.00 13-Apr-2023

HIMATLALHIRAC

HANDSANGHVI

HIRACHANDMSAN

GHVI

BAZAR AT SANTALPUR POST 

RADHANPUR GUJARA 

BANASKANTHA INDIA Gujarat 385340

KIRL0000000000037

696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HIMNATHVISHN

UGORE VISHNU

KASAR WADI JAGTAP CHAWL 

BOMBAY POONA RD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000004

829

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

HIRAGANAPATIP

ANDIT FHGANAPATI

DR. PANDIT NURSING HOME 

P.B.ROAD, P.O.HAVERI INDIA Karnataka 581110

KIRL0000000000054

475

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

HIRASINGHBISHT

KESHARSINGHBISH

TSERVICE

FLAT NO 17 TRIVENI APARTMENTS 

A 6 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000036

978

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HIRABAIPESTONJ

INARIELWALA NA

45 PIROJA HOUSE GR FLOOR 

FORJETT STREET BOMBAY-400 036 INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000061

551

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

HIRABENJAMNA

DASPATEL NA

SUPARI MARUTI AURANGABAD 

DECCAN INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061

515

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7140.00 13-Apr-2023

HIRABENKALIDA

3 VARNIRAJ CO OP H SOCI N/R 

SANGHVI SCHOOL NAVRANGPURA KIRL1203320007283 Amount for unclaimed and HIRABENKALIDA

SPATEL NA

SANGHVI SCHOOL NAVRANGPURA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL1203320007283

270

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

HIRACHANDLAK

HAMICHANDGUJ

AR NA

AT POST URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061

509

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

HIRACHANDMAL

UKCHANDDOSHI NA

C O MRS JAMNABAI 

KUNKUBHUVAN 976 NORTH 

KASABA BALVES SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000061

508

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HIRAGAURIBALV

ANTRAM FHBALVANTRAM

C/O,DIPIKA CHEMICALS L-3072 

SURAT TEXTILE MARKET RING 

ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000052

720

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

HIRAJIJEVATLOD

AIYA NA

SARDAR ROAD ADATE BAZAR 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061

507

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

HIRALAL

BIRBALPRASADBUSI

N

C/O B LAL SR MINING ENGINEER AT 

KHARKHAREE COLLIERY P O 

MAHESHPUR DIST DHANBAD 

BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035

184

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

HIRALALBIRDICH

ANDBHANDARI BIRDICHAND

POST VAMBORI TAL RAHURI DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000001

049

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

HIRALALCHATUR

BHAJJAIN NA

E183/1 PROFESSOR COLONY CIVIL 

LINES BHOPAL (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000061

521

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

HIRALALCHOPRA NA

B F 22 TAGORE GARDEN NEW 

DELHI INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061

526

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

HIRALALKONDIR

AMPARDESHI KBPARDESHI T 9 LASUR STATION AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRLIN301774118610

06

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2280.00 13-Apr-2023

HIRALALLACHIRA

MPARDESHI FLACHIRAM

PARDESHI BUNGALOW RLY LINES 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000044

951

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

HIRALALNPAREK

H

LATESHNPAREKHB

USINESS

C/O M/S PAREKH BROS 58C N S 

ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

576

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

HIRALALVEERCH

ANDVORA FHVEERCHAND 1 "A" BHAVANI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000053

597

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HIRANMAYBBSA

R FHMAYBB

173 JAIN MANDIP CHOWK SATNA 

(MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 485001

KIRL0000000000050

461

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HIRANYAGARBH

AVAMANJOSHI NA

JOSHI BHAVAN BAZAR PETH 

SONGIR DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424309

KIRL0000000000061

555

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

HIRANYAGARBH

AVAMANJOSHI NA

JOSHI BHAVAN BAZAR PETH 

SONGIR INDIA Maharashtra 424309

KIRL0000000000061

589

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   835.00 13-Apr-2023

HIRASINGMATA

DINSING NA AT POST DARWHA DIST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445202

KIRL0000000000061

510

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023



HIRENJITENDRA

GANDHI FJITENDRA

14/3,RAMKRIPA BUILDING 3RD 

FLOOR,MATHURDAS ROAD 

KANDIVALI(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000046

671

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

HITENDRALAXMI

DASGADHIYA FHLAXMIDAS

101,KEDIA CHAMBERS S.V.ROAD 

MALAD (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053

574

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

HITESHBHATT

SHANTIBHAICHHA

GANBHAIBHATT

8 - PUNIT NAGAR, GONDAL ROAD, 

OPP. RAJKAMAL, B/H. PUMP. 

RAJKOT. INDIA Gujarat 360004

KIRLIN300974110326

79

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

HITESHHPAREKH

HNPAREKHBUSINES

S

C/O M/S PAREKH BROS 58C N S 

ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

572

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

HITESHJAIN FHKANTILALJI

DEEPAK SPORTS 32-1-41 

K.V.R.SWAMY ROAD 

RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051

830

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HITESHPRAVINK

AMANI PRAVIN

30, DHIRUBHAI PAREKH MARG 

RAJDA BLDG., 1ST FLOOR 

KALBADEVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000052

962

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

HITESHRAICHAD

A

FHSURESHCHANDR

A

7/192,PAVAPURI 4TH 

FLOOR,KHETWADI 9TH LANE 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000047

945

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HITESHUTTAMC

HANDSHAH UTTAMCHAND

MANISHA BLDG 2ND FLR 54 AA 

PROCTOR RD GRANT ROAD 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000021

440

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

HONGONDAPEE

RGONDPATIL NA

AT POST ICHALKARANJI DIST 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000061

513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HORTENCIAPINT

O NA NIGVADDO SALIGAO BARDEZ GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000010

193

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12825.00 13-Apr-2023

HOSANGERUCHS

HAHENGINEER NA

ARSIWALLA BLDG FIRST FLOOR 

FLAT NO 20 61 NATHALAL PAREKH 

MARG COLABA BOMBAY 40 INDIA Maharashtra 400040

KIRL0000000000061

568

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HOSANGERUCHS

HAHENGINEER ERUCHSHAH

61 WODE HOUSE RD ARSIWALLA 

BLDG 1ST FLR FLAT NO 20 COLABA 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000004

642

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   335.00 13-Apr-2023HAHENGINEER ERUCHSHAH BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005 642 unpaid dividend                   335.00 13-Apr-2023

HOTILALRATHOR

E

SHREERAMSINGHR

ATHORE

EWS-148 ADA COLONY PREETAM 

NAGAR ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211011

KIRL1203840000377

511

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

HOUSHAKKANAB

HIRAOPATIL NA

AT POST AINAPUR DT BELGAUM 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 591303

KIRL0000000000013

637

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

HRISHEKESHUCH

ILLA FHRAMESH

C/O ANANTH RESIDENCY 

J.C.NAGAR HUBLI (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000053

040

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

HUCHACHARYRA

GHWENDRACHA

RYHULGI NA KOPBAL INDIA Karnataka 583231

KIRL0000000000000

938

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12825.00 13-Apr-2023

HUKAMSINGHM

EHTA

SHKUNDANMALAI

MEH

C/O MEHTA OPTICALS PATTI BAZAR 

P O DEWAS M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000039

883

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

HUKUMSINGHM

EHTA

SHKUNDANMALGI

MEHTABUSINES

C/O MEHTA OPTICLE PATTI BAZAR 

PO DEWAS MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000040

141

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

HUSAINDAWOO

DMAHADIK NA

AT & POST-SHIV BK TAL-KHED (DIST-

RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000061

545

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HUSAINIBRAHIM

SURVE NA

AT & POST SHIV BK. TAL.KHED 

(DIST.RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000061

540

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

HUSENSAHEBLAL

SAHEBSHARBAT

WALA FLALSAHEB

LIME STONE MINE OWNER 

BAGALKOT MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000045

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

HUSHAMABDUL

RAHMANANSARI NA

BLOCK NO 6 AVVAL MANZIL 4- 

CYRRUS AVENUE BOMBAY 400008 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000061

554

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

HYMAVATHISUK

UMARAN VSUKUMARAN

OLD NO.19, NEW NO.11, 19TH 

AVENUE, ASHOK NAGAR, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000034

143

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

IANNASAHEBDA

TTATRAYABHON

SLE DATTATRAYA 411 SHAHUPURI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000002

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2285.00 13-Apr-2023

IJANEJA NA

73 TIMBER TERRACE KAS MARG 

MATUNGA CR INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000061

650

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

INAGARAJNAYAK

IRAMARAYNAYAKS

ERVICE

QR 3011 STREET 1 SECTOR IV C 

BOKARO STEEL CITY INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000038

927

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

IVNVPRASAD IVRSWAMYSERVICE

C-4/2,ONGC COLONY, C 

INNAMARA, JORHAT (ASSAM) INDIA Assam 785008

KIRL0000000000037

663

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

IVANDHANAJAIN FHIC

NO 44, PALAYAKAR STREET 

AYANAVARAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600023

KIRL0000000000052

061

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

IBRAHIMABDULL

AKOTI FHABDULLA

PLOT NO.31 HATTURE 

NAGER,HOTGI ROAD 

POST:TIKEKARWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047

178

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



ICHRAJKANWAR FHJHUMARLAL

C/O RAJ-HANS 91, NEHRU BAZZAR 

AVADI MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600054

KIRL0000000000048

641

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ICHYAKANWAR

MANGALCHANDHO

USE

RANKA SADAN 34 APPAJI RAO 

LANE C T STREET CROSS 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000035

046

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ILAHASMUKHLAL

SHAH HOUSEHOLDER

FF A-102 MANGAL SAI FLAT OPP 

BARODA HIGH SCHOOL 84 

ALKAPURI SOCIETY BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000037

834

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ILAPRAKASHSHA

H NA

12,TEJAS APTS, 53,HARIBHAKTI 

COLONY,RACE COUR 

SE,CIRCLE,BARODA-390007 INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000061

652

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

ILABENASHAH HARVINDKUMAR

C/O.MR.ARVINDKUMAR C SHAH 

49,JAHAHAR NAGAR, 6TH ROAD 

MADHUKUNJ,2ND FLOOR, 

GOREGAON (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000046

411

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ILAHIJANJAHAN

GIRMULLA NA

AT POST-PALUS TAL-TASGAON DIST-

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061

622

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ILUDHIREN FDHIRENGOPAL

NO.2, TIMBER YARD LAYOUT, 

MYSORE ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000029

379

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              13160.00 13-Apr-2023

ILYASSHEKHMO

HAMMED FHSHEKH

M/S SAFE TIMBERS 73, VICTIRIA 

ROAD MUSTAFA BAZAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000049

698

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

IMRANRKIDWAI

NASEERRKIDWAIBU

S

NOIDA AUTOMOBILES SECTOR 14 

NOIDA DIST GHAZIABAD U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

KIRL0000000000037

419

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

INACIORAFAELDI

SOUZA NA

31 LILA HOUSE FRENTH ROAD 

CHOWPATTY BOMBAY-7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061

610

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5165.00 13-Apr-2023

INAYATAKABARK

HAN NA AT POST SHIRUR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412212

KIRL0000000000061

595

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDER FHPREMRAJ

5 DORAISWAMI PILLAI STREET 

TAMBARAM WEST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600045

KIRL0000000000049

174

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDERPALKAUR FHKANWARPAL

C1/68 , SURYA VIHAR COLONY, 

JUNWANI , P.O.M.L.N.NAGAR, 

BHILAI , DIST-DURG (C.G) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490020

KIRL0000000000053

494

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023INDERPALKAUR FHKANWARPAL BHILAI , DIST-DURG (C.G) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490020 494 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDERPAULSING

H

JAGJITSINGHBUSIN

ESS

REFRESHMENT ROOM RAILWAY 

STATION DEHRA DUN INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

KIRL0000000000036

670

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

INDERJITPURI SHDKPURI

37 B, BLOCK AN, SHALIMAR BAGH, 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRLIN301428100085

06

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1000.00 13-Apr-2023

INDERJITSINGHB

HATIA FHPRAKAHSINGH

H.NO.410, PHASE III-A SECTOR 53, 

SAS NAGAR (MOHALI) DISTT. 

ROPAR INDIA Chandigarh 160017

KIRL0000000000048

702

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDERLALKHIMJI

TRIVEDI FHKHIMJI

12/A,SUKH SAGAR OLD NAGAR DAS 

ROAD ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000048

006

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRADESHPAN

DE TRIMBAK

SHRINIWAS APT PLOT NO 4 GUJRAT 

COLONY KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000003

471

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   860.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRAGAJANAN

JOSHI GAJANAN

5 TEJASHREE PHASE II, 642/11 

BIBWEWADI, BEHIND DAMODAR 

SOCY., PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000018

600

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRAGAJANAN

JOSHI NA

5,TEJASHREE PHASE II, 

642/11,BIBVEWADI, BEHIND 

DAMODAR SOCIETY,PUNE-411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000061

594

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2280.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRAKESHAVJ

OSHI NA

C/O MR P K JOSHI LALA SHETH 

BUILDING SIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000061

639

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRANAVINME

HTA FHNAVIN

GARDEN VIEW 1ST FLOOR, 2ND 

DADI SETH X LANE, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000050

962

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRAPSHAH

FHPRAVINCHANDR

A

BLOCK NO.9, IIND FLOOR 

HEMKUNJ, JAVER ROAD MULUND 

(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000053

846

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRABAIANAN

THUDLIKAR NA

PLOT NO 65 TULSHIBAGWALE 

COLONY KANCHANGAGA 

APARTMENTS SAHAKARNAGAR NO 

2 PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061

615

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRABAIBHALC

HANDRAGOGAT

E BHALCHANDRA

40/21 BHONDE COLONY OFF 

KARVE ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011

650

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRABAIDATTA

TRAYAJOG NA

1153 SADASHIV PETH DIXIT WADA 

PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

640

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRABAIDINKA

RDATAR NA

C D-62 SHRIRANA HOUSING 

SOCIETY NEAR CASTLE MILL THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061

619

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRABAIGBHAL

ERAO GAJANAN

59/3 BHARATI NIWAS CO OP 

HOUSING SOCY KAUSTUBHA 

ERANDAVANA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000004

543

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023



INDIRABAIGAJAN

ANBAPAT NA

230/13 SHUKRAWAR PETH 

PATWARDHAN WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

608

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRABAIGANES

HMHASKAR NA

252 13 LIMAYE WADI SADASHIV 

PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

602

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRABAIGOVIN

DGOGTE NA

JAY NIVAS VTH RD GHATKOPAR 

BOMBAY-400086 INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000061

629

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRABAIHARID

EVEPARAB NA

C/O MR N K LOKE NEW MUNICIPAL 

BLOCK NO 8 R NO 4 SHIVADI 

BOMBAY 15 INDIA Maharashtra 400015

KIRL0000000000061

599

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRABAIHARID

IVEKAR NA

C/O SMT S S APTE 701 GAON BHAG 

SANGLI 416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061

643

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRABAIJANAR

DANSAHASRABU

DHE NA 764 GAONBHAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061

620

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRABAIMAHA

DEVATRE NA

GEETA PATHI WADA DEVACHI 

ALANDI DT POONA TAL KHED INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000061

593

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRABAIMURLI

DHARCHITNIS NA

C/O SHRI P M CHITNIS 45/378 

UNNATNAGAR 2 S V RD 

GOREGAON (WEST) BOMBAY-400 

062 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000061

632

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              25080.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRABAINAGES

HJOSHI NA

AT POST-HITANI VIA HEBBAL TAL-

GADHINGLAJ DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061

633

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRABAIVDON

GARE NA

COMMONWEALTH BLDG 82 

MEDOWS STREET BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061

601

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRABAIVISHW

ANATHSATHE NA

C/O M V SATHE 7/41 SOUTHERN 

TOWNSHIP PO-JAWAHARNAGAR 

DIST-BARODA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 391320

KIRL0000000000061

617

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDIRABAIYESH

WANTRAOKADA

MBANDE NA

C\O MR.SHIVAJIRAO B.TAKAVANE 

1097/1,MODEL COLONY,ASHISH 

APT SHIVAJINAGAR,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023MBANDE NA APT SHIVAJINAGAR,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016 647 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDRABALAVER

MA GPVERMA

60 AMAR NAGAR GULAB DEVI RD 

JALANDHAR INDIA Punjab 144008

KIRL0000000000033

661

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

INDRADEVIBHA

WSINGKA HRAJKUMAR

C/O.STEELTEX CORPORATION 

165,M.G.ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047

511

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDRADEVIPURO

HIT NA

C/OMR SATYANARAYAN PUROHIT 

NARSINGHJI KA CHOWK P O 

DIDWANA INDIA Rajasthan 341303

KIRL0000000000061

614

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDRAKRATNAK

ARAN FHKCRATNAKARAN

B-17,JAY MAHAVIR APTS J.P. ROAD 

ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000053

386

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

INDRANAHATA

SNAHATAHOUSEH

OLD

KHETAR PALI CHONTRA DOSYON KI 

GALI JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000038

889

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDRANATHJHA SERVICE

E-01,ZINNIA, ASHIANA GARDENS, 

SONARI, JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831011

KIRL0000000000038

860

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

INDRAJITDAS

RABINDRANATHDA

SSERVICE

C/O SRI KISHORI LALL YADAV 

HOUSE NO 322 MOHATSIM GANJ 

ALLAHABAD U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211003

KIRL0000000000038

582

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

INDRANICHAUD

HURI

PURNENDUCHAUD

HURIHOUSEWIFE

C/O P CHAUDHARI G.M.(DEVP.) 

BAJAJ ELECTRIALS LTD., 51, M. G. 

ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000037

773

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDRANIS HSPRAKASH

R/79, SHANKAR MUTT COMPOUND 

SHANKARAPURAM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000052

566

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

INDRAVADANKA

NCHANLALKOTH

ARI KANCHANLAL

R 16 SIEKA NAGAR KHETWADI 

MAIN ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000005

000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   635.00 13-Apr-2023

INDRAVADANKA

NCHANLALKOTH

ARI NA

R-16 SICCA NAGAR 1ST FLOOR 

KHETWADI MAIN ROAD BOMBAY-

400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061

616

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

INDRAYANIVIJAY

BHIVARE NA

SAI PRASAD , FLAT NO.5, 1ST 

FLOOR, SURVEY NO.50/9A/4, 

VADGAON BHUDRUKH PUNE-

411041 INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000061

651

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUCHAWLA FHRS 42 S-C-BASU ROAD ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211003

KIRL0000000000048

822

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUGEORGE

GEORGEKUNNEKEL

TEACHER

25 PRINCESS PARK COPERNICUS 

MARG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000038

147

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

INDURAMESHJO

SHI NA

C/O MR G J PUJARI HOUSE NO-28 

KIRLOSKARVADI PIN-416308 DIST-

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061

634

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023



INDUVKADAM VKADAM

RAMANANDNAGAR P O 

KIRLOSKARWADI DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000010

339

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUBAIGANAPA

TIMANE NA

AT & POST-MADHAVNAGAR DIST-

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061

627

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUBENBHANU

BHAIPATEL

SHBHANUBHAIPAT

EL

15 PRATAPKUNJ SOCIETY NEAR 

JAIN TEMPLE KARELIBAG BARODA 

390001 INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000039

889

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

INDULALCHUNIL

ALSHAH FHCHUNILAL

78/654 PUSHPAK APT 132 EIT RING 

ROAD NARANPURA SOLA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000049

764

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUMATIBAHIR

AVKALE BAHIRAV

41, TOWER 'B', 'NIKASH SKIES' 

SOMESHWAR WADI OFF BANER 

ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411008

KIRLIN300450802859

53

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              31840.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUMATIBHAN

UDASTHIGALE NA

"VRINDAVAN" BUNGLOW NO 

163/165 FLAT NO-4 

MUKUNDNAGAR PUNE-411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061

621

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUMATIBHIMS

ENASHTEKAR BHIMSEN

OM-ANAND BUNGALOW INDIRA 

HOUSING SOCY KARVE ROAD 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000009

185

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUMATIGANE

SHMAHAJANI GANESH 864 SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011

353

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUMATIHARILI

MAYE NA

C/O VASUDEO B RANADE 27 BAZAR 

PETH AT/PO RAJAPUR 416702 DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000061

613

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUMATIJAKAT

DAR NA

C/O MR S R YARDI A-1-37 1ST 

FLOOR SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE 

NEW DELHI-16 INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000061

628

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUMATIKANTI

LALGANDHI KANTILAL

332/334 KATHA BAZAR MULRATNA 

BUILDINGS LEFT FLOOR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000006

281

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUMATIKANTI

LALSHAH HKANTILAL

201-G SAIDHAM P K ROAD 

MULUND (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000052

241

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUMATIKHUS "UNMESH" 133-D-2 SINHAGAD KIRL0000000000061 Amount for unclaimed and INDUMATIKHUS

HALPATIL NA

"UNMESH" 133-D-2 SINHAGAD 

ROAD PARWATI POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

618

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUMATIMAHA

LGI NA

42 "ASHIYANA" MAHESH CO-OP 

HSG SOCIETY OPP INDIRA NAGAR S 

NO 635/2 BIBVEWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000061

623

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUMATIMAHA

RUDRASANGAW

AR FMAHARUDRA

4,PRERANA PRIYANKA APTS., NEAR 

SAGAR GAS DEPOT, HOTGI ROAD, 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000045

718

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUMATIPURU

SHOTTAMCHAN

DRACHOOD PURUSHOTTAM 142 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000003

149

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2025.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUMATIRAMC

HANDRAPATKI NA

"LAXMI - NARAYAN" NARLI BAG, 

GAJANAN CHOWK AT & POST 

PHALTAN [415-523] INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061

630

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUMATIRAMC

HANDRASATHAY

E RAMCHANDRA

C/O SMT.J.S.KIRTANE PRAJYOSH 

CONSULTANCY 1614 SADASHIV 

PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000012

059

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUMATIRANG

RAOPANDIT NA

5 J 2ND DUBHASH LANE 

VITHALBHAI PATEL RD GIRGAON 

BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061

603

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUMATISADAS

HIVDESAI NA

A/3 TULSIBAGWALE SOCEITY 

CHANDAVARKAR CROSS ROAD NO 

1 BORIVLI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000061

605

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUMATIVAMA

NTAGARE HVAMAN

FLAT NO.14 SHUBHAM CO-OP HSG 

SOCY MAHATMA NAGAR NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000045

780

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUMATIVINAY

AKCHITALE VINAYAK

C/O RAMCHANDRA AND COMPANY 

752 GANAPATI PETH SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000004

497

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              22800.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUMATIVISHN

UPANTJADHAV NA

884 KARVE ROAD UPENDRA-1 9/12 

ERANDAWANA POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061

625

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

INDUMATIYASH

AVANTTHITE NA

63 NEED COTTAGE PANCHGANI 

DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412805

KIRL0000000000061

600

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

IQBALHAJIKASA

MLAKHANI FHHAJI

C/O HAJI KASAM GINNING 

&PRESSING FACTORY DIST 

AMARVATHI CHANDUR INDIA Maharashtra 444904

KIRL0000000000051

750

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

IQBALHASSAN FABDUS

1/2,H/18 J.K.GHOSH ROAD 

BELGACHIA CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

KIRL0000000000047

495

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

IQBALHUSSAINK

HAN

LATESHMAQBOOL

HUSSAINKHAN

S/O MAQBOOL HUSAIN KHAN 1264 

CIVIL LINE 2 SULTAN PUR CITY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 228001

KIRL0000000000038

924

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



IQBALKAURSAH

NI

SHJASBIRSINGHBUS

I

JASBIR SINGH & CO BAJAJ KHANA 

KOTA INDIA Rajasthan 324001

KIRL0000000000040

322

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ISABENRABARI FHNATHBHAI

253, ODHAV RABARI COLONY 

ODHAV ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382415

KIRL0000000000049

758

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ISHAADOSHI FHANIL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

342

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ISHVARLALMAG

ANALALPATEL FHMAGANALAL

NEW SURAIT SWEET MART NEAR 

BUS STATION HIGHWAY ROAD 

UNJHA INDIA Gujarat 384170

KIRL0000000000048

188

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ISHWARABHAUS

AVANT NA

AT POST SAVANTPUR VIA 

KIRLOSKARVADI DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061

597

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

ISHWARAPPAGA

NAPPATALE NA AT POST JALNA AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061

596

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

ISHWARIJESWAN

I NA

BLOCK NO.228A JARIPATTA, 

NAGPUR-440014 INDIA Maharashtra 440014

KIRL0000000000061

653

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

ISHWERSHARMA FHRAVINDER

H.NO.1089, SECTOR-7 PANCHKULA 

DIST. AMBALA HARYANA INDIA Haryana 134109

KIRL0000000000048

720

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ISMAILNOORMO

HAMEDPOONA

WALLA NA

198, KAMBEKAR STREET, 2ND 

FLOOR, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000061

645

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   680.00 13-Apr-2023

ISMAILSAHEBLAL

SAHEBSHARBAT

WALA FLALSAHEB

NAVA AYODHYA NAGAR NEAR 

WATER TANK HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580024

KIRL0000000000045

485

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

ISWARCHANDRA

NAYAK

LATESHHARISHNAY

AKRTDGOVT

SHANGRILA PO BAHARAGORA DIST 

SINGHBHUM BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 832101

KIRL0000000000038

858

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ITCCLASSICFINA

NCELTD NA

6TH FLOOR,APEEJAY HOUSE 

DR.V.B.GANDHI MARG FORT 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000053

075

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

IVANAHOLDINGS

LTD FH

A 3,RASDHARA CO-OP HSG SOC, 

385,S.V.P.ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000053

349

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

IVYJACOB FHPP

4/132 ASTHALAKSHMI AVENUE 

MANAPAKKAM GARDEN 

MANAPAKKAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600116

KIRL0000000000052

092

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023IVYJACOB FHPP MANAPAKKAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600116 092 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JBMARTIN NA

A I/230 SAFDARJANG ENCLAVE 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110029

KIRL0000000000061

716

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              64750.00 13-Apr-2023

JGJOSHI GOVING

MANAGER (RETD) POST 

NANDAGADDA TAL KARWAR 

(KARNATAKA STATE) INDIA Karnataka 591120

KIRL0000000000003

326

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   900.00 13-Apr-2023

JHEMALATHA FHRJJAYANTHILAL

"CHALLANI PLAZA" 36/1 

VEERAPPAN STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

055

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JKALICHARAN FVJAWAHAR

1 KUJJI NAICKEN STREET EAST 

ANNA NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600102

KIRL0000000000051

968

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JPSHARMA

SHBUDHISAGARSH

ARM

H 313 LINE NO 9 D C M COLONY 

KISHAN AGANJ DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000040

754

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JRPHANSALKAR NA

ELECTRICITY MAINTAINANCE & 

RULAR ELECTRIFICATION CIRCLE, 

P.O.D.L.W. VARAN INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

KIRL0000000000061

729

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JSRINIVASULU NA

232 B MANIKNAGAR COLONY 

MIRAJ (DIST.SANG LI) S.C. RLY INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061

723

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JURMILA FHJJOHN

110 KOVILPATTI MAIN ROAD 

KALUGUMALAI TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 627752

KIRL0000000000050

505

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JVALARMATHI JAGANMOHAN

17/178,JOTHINAGAR, ASOKAN 

STREET, ATTUR,SALEM DT. INDIA Tamil Nadu 636102

KIRL0000000000056

711

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JVENKATASUBRA

MANIAN FJAMBUNATHAN

204, SRI DATTA APTS BHORWADI, 

M PHULE RD. DOMBIVLI (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000052

935

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JVENKATRAMAN

SHJAYARAMBUSINE

SS

K3/116,TOWNSHIP, 

KAMARAJAPURAM, BHEL, TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620014

KIRL0000000000039

852

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JADHAVRANGNA

THBHANUDAS

BHANUDASSAMBH

AJIJADHAV

SN 54/7 NR SONA VIHAR 

WADGAON BK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRLIN300644103529

77

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     10.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGADISHPRASA

DSINGH NA

23,M.I.G.HEMANT VIHAR, BARRA-

ONE, KANPUR (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208027

KIRL0000000000061

789

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGADISHSHYA

MSUNDERTEND

ULKAR SHYAMSUNDER 710 NEW SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000005

464

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGANMOHANA

CHARYULUSKV

RAJUGOPALACHAR

YULUGARLUSK

SRI VAISHNAVA ST PENTAPADU PO 

W GODAVALI DT AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534166

KIRL0000000000039

373

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGANNATHGOV

INDJOSHI NA

RETIRED MANAGER POST 

NANDANGADDA TAL-KARWAR (U 

K) KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 581351

KIRL0000000000061

717

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2810.00 13-Apr-2023



JAGANNATHKALL

APPAKUMBHAR FHKALLAPPA

3/A SATYAM NATWAR NAGAR RD 2 

HINDU FRIEND SOCIETY 

JOGESHWARI(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000049

610

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGANNATHLAX

MANPATKAR NA

CENTRAL OFFICES P V DOCKS 

BOMBAY PORT TRUST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061

660

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGANNATHPAN

DURANGSHETEA

SGAONKAR NA

GEN MERCHANT AGENT AT POST 

PANJIM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000061

657

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGANNATHPAR

SHURAMDAMLE NA

4,ASHIRWAD RAOTALE,CHIPLUN, 

DIST.RATNAGIRI, INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000061

715

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGANNATHRA

MCHANDRAPAR

ANJPE NA K 16 22 HATTI GALLI BENARAS U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 222001

KIRL0000000000061

658

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGANNATHRA

MKRISHNANENE NA

AT POST-DUDHONDI TAL-TASGAON 

(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416315

KIRL0000000000061

738

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGANNATHRAN

GNATHLALE NA

709 NARAYAN PETH LAXMI ROAD 

DR NENE WADA POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

659

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGANNATHSOS

HANKARRAODEO

LE NA

R/O NEAR VITHAL MANDIR MAIN 

ROAD AT & PO E TQ GANGAPUR 

DIST AURANGABAD 

(MARATHWADA) 431109 INDIA Maharashtra 431109

KIRL0000000000061

775

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGANNATHSAK

HARAMDERDEKA

R NA

C/O SHAILATAI MANDLIKS HOUSE 

ND AT POST : DAPOLI INDIA Maharashtra 415702

KIRL0000000000061

685

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGANNATHSHA

NKARDEO NA

USHUS CO-OP HSG SOCY LTD T P S 

VI PLOT NO 29 BLK 4 1ST FL 

SANTACRUZ W BOMBAY 54 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000061

693

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7140.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGANNATHSHA

RNAPPAVAJIRKA 27,RAILWAY LINES H.NO.648 KIRL0000000000047 Amount for unclaimed and RNAPPAVAJIRKA

R FHSHARNAPPA

27,RAILWAY LINES H.NO.648 

DARGO PATIL BUNG SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047

255

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGDAMBADEVI

KCGOYALHOUSEWI

F

C/O K C GOYAL 3 T 2 JAWAHAR 

NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000038

803

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGDISHAGRAW

AL FHBABULAL

8 JATI COLONY NEAR RAMBAUG 

INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000049

377

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGDISHBHALCH

ANDRAVAIDYA NA

GOVINDRAO PAWARS HOUSE 

GANPATI MANDIR S KHANCHA 

NEW BAZAR BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061

694

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGDISHCHANDR

A FHDESHRAJ

PLOT NO 5 RAJA KI BAGIA KUNDRI 

RAKABGANJ LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226004

KIRL0000000000050

412

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGDISHDATTAT

RAYADENGVEKA

R NA

SURVEY NO. 127 CHAITANYA 

NAGARI, FLAT NO. W-6 WARJE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000061

683

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGDISHHJADVA

NI FHARILAL

RAMI APARTMENTS FLAT NO.202, 

HOSPITAL AREA ULHASNAGAR 

DIST:-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421003

KIRL0000000000046

405

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGDISHKANHAI

YALALNARA KANHAIYALAL

PREM SAGAR VALESHA PATH 

WARD NO.1,DIST.AHMEDNAGAR 

SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRLIN303647100147

74

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGDISHKANYAL

ALKHANDELWAL KANYALAL

2980 GUNJ BAZAR JAGDISH 

FARSAN MART AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000016

355

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGDISHKAUR

SURINDERPALSING

H

H.NO.61 NEAR HANDA ADVOCATE 

NEW MODEL TOWN PHAGWARA INDIA Punjab 144401

KIRL1201090000728

630

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   250.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGDISHKUMAR

CHHABRA

LATESHRIKHUSHDY

AL

508, INDRA NAGAR IZAT NAGAR 

BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243003

KIRL1206120000277

001

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGDISHKUMAR

GOKLANI FHSHAMANDAS

B-35 ASHOK COLONY DHOLI BUA 

KA PUL KHASAGI BAZAR LASHKAR 

GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000049

500

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGDISHKUMAR

MADAN FHJAIDAYAL 123-24 VAIKUNTH DHAM COLONY INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452018

KIRL0000000000049

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGDISHLALKATY

AL RAMLAL

7A KINGS ACRES SARASWATI RD 

SANTACRUZ (WEST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000019

588

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGDISHMAHALI

NGAPPAAMBALI FMAHALINGAPPA

C/O.PRAKASH PAINT & PLYWOOD 

CO TILAK CHOWK SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000045

455

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   900.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGDISHNARAYA

NGADRE NA

C/O MR N V GADRE INS AGENT 6B 

SHIVAJINAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061

700

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023



JAGDISHPRASAD

GUPTA FHCM

C 1589 SECTOR 7 RAJA JI PURAM 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000050

373

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGDISHPRASAD

SHARMA

ANGANARAMSHAR

MA

B_44 ASHISH VIHAR BANK 

COLONY,JAGATPURA JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302017

KIRL1301760000182

611

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGDISHRAJPRA

BHAKAR

LATESHHRPRABHA

K

B-10/7272 VASANT KUNJ NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110070

KIRL0000000000036

480

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGDISHSARANG

UPTA

LAXMINARAINGUP

TABUSINESS

280 BARI CHHAPETI FIROZABAD 

DIST AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 283203

KIRL0000000000038

363

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGDISHCHANDR

AGPODAR NA

C O MAKHAN BROS 3RD FLOOR 7 

KESHAVJI NAIK RD BOMBAY 9 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000061

709

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGDISHLALASSA

NANDDUA

ASSANANDJESSARA

MDUA

B 2/107, DEEP NAGAR,SHIVAJI 

NAGAR, OPP VIJAY MAMTA 

TALKIES, NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRLIN302269112627

87

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     85.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGESHWARNAR

AYANPHADNAVI

S NA

SECRETARY MUNICIPAL 

COMMITTEE AT POST UMRED DIST 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441203

KIRL0000000000061

672

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGJITLALLKATY

AL PESHORILALL

HOUSE NO 391, SECTOR-16, 

FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000040

916

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGJITKOUROBE

ROI

HSOBEROIHOUSEW

I

14/6,NEHRU NAGAR, (WEST), 

BHILAI DIST.DURG MP INDIA Chhattisgarh 490020

KIRL0000000000036

185

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAGNNATHSHAR

MA FHISHAR

EAST INDIA TRANSPORT AGENCY 

119B,CHITTRANJAN AVENUE 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700073

KIRL0000000000047

640

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAHANGIRMOHA

MADMULLA NA

AT POST PALUS DIST SANGLI TAL 

TASSAON INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061

718

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

JAIKUMARSINGH

LAXMINARAYANSIN

GH

SESHPUR PHULPUR ALLAHABAD U 

P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 212402

KIRLIN301143105007

77

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

JAIKUMARSINGH FHSINGH

VILLAGE-TARDIH P.O.KANEHTI 

PHULPUR ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211001

KIRL0000000000048

842

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

JAIPRAKASH FHRISALSINGH

142, RANJEET PURI SADAR BAZAR 

MEERUT CANTT INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250001

KIRL0000000000048

623

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAIPRAKASHAGA

RWAL

SATYANARAYANAG

ARW

15B UMA CHARAN MITRA LANE 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700010

KIRL0000000000035

158

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JAIPRAKASHPAN

DE

RAJESHWARPRASA

DPA

SUPERINTENDENT ALUMINA 

TECHNICAL HINDALCO P O 

RENUKOOT MIRZAPUR UP-231217 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 231217

KIRL0000000000036

392

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JAIPRAKASHSHA

RMA PYARELALTEACHER

C/O DR SURESH SHARMA 

CHIKITSHA NIKETAN KISHAN GARH 

BAS DISTT ALWAR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 301405

KIRL0000000000036

984

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAISHANKERGUP

TA

INDRADEOPRASAD

GUPTA

CHOTTI BADALPURA BOULIPAR 

KHAGUAL PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 801105

KIRLIN300513129753

33

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

JAISHANKERGUP

TA FHSHANKER

C/O SRI INDRADEO PRASAD GUPTA 

CLOTH MERCHANT 

"PRIYADARSHINI" MOH-

DALLUCHAK PO-KHAGUAL DIST 

PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 801105

KIRL0000000000051

609

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

JAIKISHENKHUSH

ALDASBHATIA NA

LINK TRADING CORPORATION 17 

GCAWASJI PA TEL STREET FORT 

BOMBAY-1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061

722

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

JAIMINIBHENUP

ADHYAY FHR

C/7, GOVT QUARTER SESSONS 

COURT COUMPOUND AT PO 

HIMATNAGAR DIST SABARKANTHA INDIA Gujarat 383001

KIRL0000000000049

884

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

JAINABAISKINUS

BURAN NA

BAHERCHA WADA AT & POST 

SAWANTWADI DIST SINDHUDURGA INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061

771

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAIRAMGUPTA FHJAGANNATH

38/103 JAGNNATH BHAWAN, 

MESTON ROAD, KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000050

073

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAISHREENARAN

DASSHAH NA

24/3 BOMBAY SARGAM VALLABH 

BAUG LANE (EXTN) GHATKOPAR 

EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000061

763

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAISHREENARAN

DASSHAH NA

24/3 BOMBAY SURGAM 

VALLABHBAUG BAUG LANE (EXTN) 

GHATKOPAR (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000061

744

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

JALAMKHANSAN

DEBAJKHANTAD

VI NA

RETD ASST EDNL INSPECTOR 57 

ZILHA PETH AT POST-JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061

675

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

JAMBUSHANTAP

PAUPADHYE NA AT POST-HERALE DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061

682

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAMINABIABDUL

LATIFSAYYAD NA

BANDA TAL SAWANTWADI DIST 

SINDHUDURG INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000061

769

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

JAMNADASDHAR

AMDASSHAHGUJ

RATHI NA

KASUPARAKH MOHALLA AT POST 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061

684

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023



JAMNADASMUR

LIDASPATEL NA

SUPARI MARUTI AURANGABAD 

CITY INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061

686

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

JAMUBENNARSH

IBHAITANDEL HNARSHIBHAI

PARKOTA STREET NANI DAMAN 

DAMAN (U.T) INDIA Daman and Diu 396210

KIRL0000000000052

414

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

JANABAITUKARA

MPAWAR TUKARAM

BLOCK NO 4 PHULE MANSION 

NEAR SHIVDARSHAN CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000022

203

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

JANAKIBALAKRIS

HNAN

BALAKRISHNANCHE

NAYP

JAYAPRABA R 60 PLOT NO 3830 

ANNA NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600040

KIRL0000000000035

652

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JANAKIRAJAGOP

ALAN

RRAJAGOPALANHO

USEWIFE B 8/6129 VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110070

KIRL0000000000036

695

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JANAKIBAIDATTA

TRAYARAILKAR NA

TAGORE ALLEY DAHANU DIST 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401601

KIRL0000000000061

706

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

JANAKIBAIPARSH

URAMDIXIT NA

C O MR P D DIXIT CANNAUGHT 

ROAD POONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000061

673

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

JANAKIBAIRVAYA

NGANKAR NA

18 KRISHNA NIWAS BLOCK 3 1ST 

FLOOR S KIR ROAD BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000061

690

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

JANAKIBAISAKHA

RAMKHARE NA

C O MR R T TILAK BIDYE CHAWL 

RANADE ROAD DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061

674

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

JANARDANANAN

TVALVEKAR NA

AT POST URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000061

688

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JANARDANATMA

RAMKULKARNI NA

AT SALASTE POST TARELE VIA 

PHONDAGHAT DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415014

KIRL0000000000061

661

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JANARDANBALK

RISHNAMARATH

E NA

TULAS PETA VENGURLA DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061

705

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JANARDANBAPU

JIKARAVADE NA

562/2 SHIVAJINAGAR LAXMI 

BHUVAN POONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000061

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              17935.00 13-Apr-2023JIKARAVADE NA BHUVAN POONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005 665 unpaid dividend              17935.00 13-Apr-2023

JANARDANBHAG

WANTATHE NA

OPP UMDI DHARMASHALA 

PANDHARPUR DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061

696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

JANARDANDATT

ATRAYASANE NA 546 SHANWAR PETH POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

662

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JANARDANDATT

ATRAYASIDHAYE FDATTATRAYA

SIDHAYE BLDG SUDARSHAN 

COLONY THANA (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000045

080

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JANARDANDHON

DOINAMDAR NA

AUNDH PANCHAVATI RESIDENCY 

AT POST-AUNDH DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000061

663

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JANARDANGOS

WAMI

LATESHGAURISHAN

KA

GOSWAMI INDUSTRIES T R 

PHOOKAN ROAD FANCY BAZAR 

GOWAHATI ASSAM INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000035

361

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

JANARDANKASHI

NATHKALAMKAR KASHINATH

CLERK CIVIL COURT POONA CIVIL 

COURT BLDG SHIVAJINAGAR 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000006

876

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

JANARDANMAH

ADEVKURLEKAR NA

AT POST PADALI (MASUR) TAL 

KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061

764

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

JANARDANPAND

URANGCHOBHE NA

CHANDVADKAR GALLI MAIN ROAD 

NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061

664

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8435.00 13-Apr-2023

JANARDANPRAL

HADBHAGAT NA 416 NORTH KASBA SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061

701

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

JANARDANPRAS

ADVERMA

FHMUESHWARPRA

SAD

401, APARAJITA APTS., P.O. B.V. 

COLLEGE, NALANDA COLONY, 

KHAJPURA, PATNA INDIA Bihar 800014

KIRL0000000000051

554

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JANARDANRAMC

HANDRAPATWA

RDHAN NA

601,NEEL 

APARTMENTS,10TH,ROAD KHAR 

(WEST) BOMBAY-400052 INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000061

710

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

JANARDANSAKH

ARAMMALAPEK

AR NA AT POST-RAJAPUR DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000061

667

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

JANARDANSITAR

AMPRABHU NA

23 1170 M H B COLONY SARDAR 

NAGAR SION KOLIVADA BOMBAY 2 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000061

711

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

JANARDANVISHN

UUPASANI NA

PESNR TEACHER AT POST SATANA 

TAL BAGLAN DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000061

666

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023



JANARDHANRA

MBHAUSAVANT NA

C/O THE MYSORE KIRLOSKAR LTD 

YANTRAPUR HARIHAR MYSORE 

STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000061

720

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JANARDHANRED

DYKORIPELLY FHKRAM

H.NO.7-4-61, INDIRA NAGAR POST 

& ML. NIRMAL ADILABAD (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504106

KIRL0000000000048

350

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JANKIDEVI FHDILIPKUMAR

358 CHAKRAGUNATH P.O.NAINI 

ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211008

KIRL0000000000048

839

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JANKIBAIRAGHU

NATHRAOVARU

DKAR RAGHUNATHRAO

JR ENGINEER-I P I DIVN JALNA 

ROAD AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000001

765

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2325.00 13-Apr-2023

JANKIBAIRAMCH

ANDRAMANDAV

ALE NA

AT POST PARALI SAJJANGAD DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 431520

KIRL0000000000061

697

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

JANVHIAMITSHA

H AMITKUMARSHAH

66 MANSHA 14TH B ROAD KHAR 

WEST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRLIN300450143150

39

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1000.00 13-Apr-2023

JASBIRSINGH FHRAJENDER

FLAT NO.405, SAGAR 

APARTMENTS,DOMALGUDA 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

KIRL0000000000048

261

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JASBIRSINGH FHSKULDEEP

NATH TRADERS 8/279 SHOE 

MARKET HINGH KIMANDI AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282003

KIRL0000000000048

795

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JASHAVANTBHAI

CHIMANLALDES

AI

CHIMANLALVITHAL

DASDESAISER

MIRAJ KARTIN SOCIETY PANDYA 

FARM ROAD DUHAD DT 

PANCHAMAHAL GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 389151

KIRL0000000000037

848

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JASHUBHAIDALS

UKHBHAIGANDH

I

SHDALSUKHBHAIB

USIN

507 SURAT COTTON MILLS STAFF 

QUARTERS BEGAMPURA AWJKHAS 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000040

278

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JASHUMATICHA

NDRAKANTGAN

DHI CHANDRAKANT

15/2/13 SANKARIPADA ROAD 1ST 

FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000008

380

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

JASHVANTIASHVI

NKUMAR

ASHVINKUMARHO

USEH

C/O ASHVIN P KANSARA KANSARA 

STREET OPP CBI DHRANGADHRA INDIA Gujarat 363310

KIRL0000000000038

464

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023NKUMAR USEH STREET OPP CBI DHRANGADHRA INDIA Gujarat 363310 464 unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JASHVANTKUMA

RSOMABHAIPAT

EL FSOMABHAI

51, SETELITE SOCIETY PART-1 NEAR 

SAHAKAR NAGAR SOCIETY BEHIND 

RAJKAMAL PETROL PUMP 

MEHSUNA INDIA Gujarat 384002

KIRL0000000000052

252

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JASHWANTLALP

URUSHOTTAMS

HAH NA

P O SARSA VIA ANAND DIST KHEDA 

GUJRAT ( GUJRAT ) INDIA Gujarat 388365

KIRL0000000000061

743

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

JASPREETKAUR JAGJITSINGHWALIA 151 SANT NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000036

104

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JASWINDERSING

H SURJITSINGH

54 OFFICERS COLONY FIROZPUR 

CITY PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 152002

KIRL0000000000027

627

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

JATINDERNATHS

HARMA

NARINDERNATHRE

TD

DEVI NIWAS, NEAR 19C SDA 

COLONY, VIKAS NAGAR, SHIMLA INDIA Himachal Pradesh 171009

KIRL0000000000035

748

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

JAVANJIMATHUR

JIBARAIYA

MATHURJIBHATAJI

BARAIYA

AT AND POST CHISKARI TALUKA. 

DAHEGAM GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 382308

KIRLIN303052100574

07

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

JAVEDAHMEDSA

YED

ABDULRAZZAQSAY

ED

98-108, M. RAZA APARTMENT, 5TH 

FLR., FLAT NO. 503, VASIL KHAN 

MARG, NAGPADA, MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRLIN300974108075

95

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAWAHARLALTRI

BHOVANDASSHA

H

TRIBHOVANDASOS

HAH

SHAH BAUG NO 1 BYRAMJI 

GAMADIA ROAD MUMBAI 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRLIN300450134232

60

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

JAWARIMALKHA

TER

LATESHHANUTMAL

KH

C/O SHREE GANESH ENTERPRISES 

20 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035

195

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYGOPALPARA

NJPE NA

FLAT NO.7 SHIRISH DUPLEXES 11 

TH LANE,PRABHAT ROAD, PUNE 

411004. INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411004

KIRL0000000000061

766

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              19380.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYVIDYACHAND

RASHAH VIDYACHANDRA

JAY VIJAY 161 A MODI BAUG 

GANESHKHIND ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000018

558

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14060.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYABHATIA FHRAMESH

C8 SECTOR A NEAR VIVEK CINEMA 

KAPOORTHALA COMPLEX ALIGANJ 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226020

KIRL0000000000050

350

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYAHARAKHCH

ANDGALA FHHARAKCHAND

11, AMBALAL COMPLEX, 3RD 

FLOOR, OPP. SOMESHWAR PARK 

NO 3, THALTEJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380054

KIRL0000000000053

877

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYAPARIKH FHREJENDRA 2/3 MAHESH NAGAR INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000049

419

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



JAYARJOSHI FHRAMESH

MAHADEV NAGAR SOCIETY HOUSE 

PLOT NO.38, NEAR RING ROAD 

SAGARAMPURA, MAJURAGATE 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

343

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYARAJKUMAR

RATHI RAJKUMARRATHI

46 PUSHPAKUNJ SOCIETY 

YAVATMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRLIN301330200487

49

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYABENBJAIN FHBABULALD

C/O.M/S.PIYUSH STEEL 

54,BHANDARI STREET (1ST 

KUMBHARWADA) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000047

950

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYAGAURIJAYA

NTILALMEHTA FHJAYANTILAL

RUPESH WATCH CO NAVA NAKA 

ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000050

148

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYAGAURIKOTE

CHA FULCHAND

GOLWALA MANSION MOCHI 

BAZAR MAIN ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000017

071

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYAKUMARKAL

GONDAPATIL FKALGONDA 98 MURARJI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

490

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYAKUMARN

KARUPPAGOUNDE

RNATARAJAN

36, GANESHAN STREET 

RATHINAPURI COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641027

KIRL1201090003465

191

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   500.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYALAKSHMI FHGOPALA

PLOT NO 24 RAJAJI AVENUE 

VALASARAVAKKAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600087

KIRL0000000000052

020

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYALAKSHMIJ FHMK

680 15TH MAIN 38TH CROSS, IV T 

BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560041

KIRL0000000000051

169

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYALAKSHMIRA

NGANATHAN FHS

C/O R SUNDARESAN NO 7 GANGAI 

AMMAN KOIL STREET ROYAPETTAH 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000051

998

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYAMALAMUK

UNDPENDHARKA

R NA

JAYRAM KANAJI CHAWL 58 

MUGBHAT LANE BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000061

741

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYANTCHINTA

MANIKHARKAR FHCHINTAMANI

C/O MR.N.S. VAIDYA 

'YASHODATTA' 1137/15, 

SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000054

227

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2475.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYANTDATTATR PRASANNA NAGAR GORAI ROAD KIRL0000000000061 Amount for unclaimed and JAYANTDATTATR

AYATHAKAR NA

PRASANNA NAGAR GORAI ROAD 

BORIVLI (WEST) BOMBAY-92 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000061

749

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYANTGANESH

VIJAPURE GANESH

26 SERPENTINE STREET RICHMOND 

TOWN BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

KIRL0000000000002

816

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYANTGANGAD

HARKAPADE NA

3 OFFICERS FLAT STATION BLDG 

GRANT ROAD BOMBAY 400007 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061

728

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5165.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYANTHARIPAV

NASKAR HARIPAVNASKAR

80 LAXMI NIVAS ABHINAV SOCIETY 

PADMAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000059

772

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYANTMANOH

ARKESKAR FMANOHAR

FLAT NO.C 13, "ARCHANA", 39/2/2, 

ERANDAVANA GANESHNAGAR 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000052

614

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYANTRAGHUN

ATHBHAVE NA

7/5A ERANDAWANA GADGIL 

BUNGLOW KARVE RD PUNE 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061

740

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYANTRAMCHA

NDRADESHPAND

E FRAMCHANDRA

C/3 AKANGSHA HSG SOCY CIVIL 

LINE SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

265

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYANTRAMKRIS

HNAAGATE FRAMKRISHNA

BLOCK NO.C-6 722/48-49 LAXMI 

PARK NAVI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045

572

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYANTSHRINIVA

STORVI

SHRINIVASBHIMRA

OTORVISERVI

3/46 GOREGAON PEARL COOP 

SOCIETY SIDHARTH NAGAR 

GOREGAON WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400104

KIRL0000000000038

343

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYANTHBHASKE

RKODIKAL BHASKER

556/B PARVATI NIVAS MATUNGA 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000007

314

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYANTHINATAR

AJAN HN

43/407,PARADISE LOKHANDWALA 

COMPLEX ANDHERI(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000047

428

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYANTHY RAHAVAN

AP1141, 75TH STREET, 12TH 

SECTOR, K K NAGAR, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000041

243

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYANTIBHAISHA

NKARDASPATEL FHJAYANTIBHAI

AT. POST PILVAI C/O SHAKTI 

CERAMIC WORKS TA.VIJAPUR 

PILVAI INDIA Gujarat 382850

KIRL0000000000048

189

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYANTILALDHIR

AJLALPRATAP NA

28 30 GOA STREET BLOCK NO 36 

BALLARD ESTATE BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000061

689

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1670.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYANTILALKANT

IBHAIPATEL

SHKANJIBHAISERVI

CE

OPP 20 MILAN SOCIETY JINTEN RD 

SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000039

817

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYANTILALNAT

HALALSHAH NA

LA PINTA BLDG 1ST FL BLK NO D 

NEXT TO ST XAVIER S COLLEGE 

GYM PAREL BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000061

712

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3645.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYANTILALPSOL

ANKI FHPUKHRAJ

1ST DAYA BHAI BHAWAN, JALAN 

NIWAS,JAKARIA ROAD, MALAD(W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000049

646

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



JAYANTILALRUPA

CHANDGANDHI FRUPACHAND

BHUSHAN JEWELLERS 1165/9 B 

MANGALWAR PETH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000045

265

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYANTILALSHA

H FHCHUNILAL

D/9, CHHEDA ESTATE JAIN TEMPLE 

ROAD VIRAR (W) DIST. THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401303

KIRL0000000000053

725

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYASHREEKAM

ALAKARSANE NA

"RATNADEEP" 99 SHANWAR PETH 

POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

733

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYASHREEPRAK

ASHINGLE NA

E-12,KAILASH COLONY NEW DELHI 

110048 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000061

760

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              27890.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYASHREEVAM

ANADHYAPKAR VAMAN

2924 A-WARD ADHYAPKAR WADA 

VANGI BOL KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000027

535

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3825.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYASHREEVASA

NTMULAY NA

8-B,AMEYANAND SOCIETY, 

KASHINATH DHURU RD.OPP.KIRTI 

COLLEGE,PRABHADEVI,MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061

793

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYASHREEVASA

NTVAIDYA VASANT

C/O SWASTIK RUBBER PRODUCTS 

LTD SWASTIK HOUSE KIRKEE 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000002

363

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYASHRIJDHAR

PAWAR NA

2198-B,WARD MANGALWAR 

PETH,MANDALIK GALLI KOLHAPUR-

416012 INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000061

794

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYASHRIYASHW

ANTSANE NA

1817 SADASHIV PETH DESHMUKH 

WADI PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

753

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYASINGRAOSH

IVRAMSAVANT NA

AT POST NARSINHAVADI DIST 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416104

KIRL0000000000061

692

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYATIGANGOPA

DHYAY

PRABIRKUMARGAN

GOP

C/O MR M K DEV B 96 SARVODAYA 

ENCLAVE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

049

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023DHYAY GOP ENCLAVE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017 049 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYAVANTLALA

MBALALJANI FAMBALAL

KALYAN BLDG NO.3 ROOM NO.37 

KANDEWADI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000045

155

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYAWANTBALW

ANTRAOPATIL BALWANTRAO

2545 ' A ' WARD, SHIVAJI PETH, 

KHARI CORNER, KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL1202000000099

543

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   755.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYDEVBHILAPP

ASAVANT NA CHANDVAD DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423101

KIRL0000000000061

668

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYDIPSUKUMAR

THOTE SUKUMARJTHOTE

AT POST ASHTA TAL WALWA DIST 

SANGLI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416301

KIRL1304140003632

911

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYENDRADEVD

UTTDAVE NA

C/O J.D.MORORS NEAR SOLA OVER 

BRIDGE,GANDHINAGAR SHARKHEJ 

HIGHWAY ROAD, THALTAJ INDIA Gujarat 380059

KIRL0000000000061

746

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYENDRADHAN

SUKHLALMEHTA NA

9-A DUN SHOPPING CENTRE, 

225\227 TARDEO ROAD, BOMBAY-

400007. INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061

774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   605.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYENDRASAKHA

RAMHONAP FSAKHARAM

C/O.A.B.DIKSHIT "SANKET" DIKSHIT 

BAG 965/2C, NAVI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045

503

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYENDRASODH

A FHRATILAL

MATRUKRUPA,1ST FLOOR 1192B 

AMBAVADI BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000053

528

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYENDRAKUMA

RPADIA NA

RAJ CHANDRA, 14,SARDAR NAGAR, 

RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000061

780

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYESHAMRUTL

ALSURTI AMRUTLAL

4 PANCHAVATI SOCY OPP BRIGHT 

SCHOOL VIP RD KARELI BAUG 

VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000020

944

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYESHCSHAH FHCHHANALAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC. MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

345

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYESHCSHAH FHC

BUNGLOW NO.38, 

MAHADEVNAGAR OPP.NEW 

CIVIL.NR.RING ROAD 

SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

740

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYESHSHAH FHDHIRJLAL

101, SIDDHARTH TOWER KASTUR 

PARK SIMPOLI ROAD BORIVALI 

(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000052

888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYESHVALLABH

DASJHAVERI

VALLABHDASKJHAV

ER

C/O KARSANDAS LAKHMAN 

JHAVERI 219 SHEIKH MEMON 

STREET BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000036

217

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYKRISHNAGAD

AKH

LAKSHMANDADAG

ADAKHSERVICE

803 JANGAM WADA WAVI VES AT 

& POST SINNAR TAL SINNAR DIST 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422103

KIRL0000000000037

997

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



JAYKUMARBHIK

UDASPAREKH NA

LAXMI COLONY HADAPSAR PUNE 

SOLAPUR ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000061

803

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYKUMARDADA

MAGDUM NA

HUPARI TAL HATKANAGALE DIST 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061

702

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYNABDOSHI HBHARAT

31,PATEL BUILDING,2ND FLOOR M 

G ROAD,MULUND (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000047

385

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYPRAKASHMIS

HRA FHKAMLAPRASAD

4563, KUNCHA BIBI GOHAR 

CHARKHE WALAN DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051

359

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYRAJDASHARA

THRAOSASANE FDASHARATHRAO "BHARATRAJ" ASHOKNAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045

750

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYRAMBHIKAJIP

ALSETKAR NA

AT PADALE POST ADA TAL DAPOLI 

DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415712

KIRL0000000000061

669

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYRAMGANGA

DHARPHAGRE NA

"SUVIDHA" 59 ADHYAPAK 

VASAHAT SAHAKARNAGAR NO-1 

POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061

736

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYRAMHARIVAI

DYA NA

C O DAXINI SUBODH NATAK 

MANDALI GRANT ROAD BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061

671

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYRAMVISHNU

KALE NA

VIJAYA NAGAR BLDG NO-8 2ND 

FLOOR ROOM NO-188 ANDHERI (E) 

SAHAR RD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000061

670

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYSHREEDHAN

ANJAYPOMAJE NA

BEHIND HUTATMA SMARAK OPP 

MARKET YARD SANGLI 416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061

777

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYSHREEBENBIP

INKUMARPATEL HBIPINKUMAR

90,ANAR ESTATE OPP.FORGE & 

BLOWER NARODA ROAD 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380025

KIRL0000000000046

729

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYSHRIJAYKRIS

HNADESHMUKH NA

2568 DESHMUKH WADA RAVER 

DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000061

810

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend            106245.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYVANTMARUTI

MALI NA

AT & POST KUNDAL TAL\TASGAON 

(DIST\SANGL I) INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000061

725

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023MALI NA (DIST\SANGL I) INDIA Maharashtra 416520 725 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JAYWANTISPUN

AMIYA HSURESHKUMAR

M/S.MUKESH KUMAR & COMPANY 

118/120,ZAVERI BAZAR,3RD FLOOR 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000046

539

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

JEENENDRAKUM

ARSAMDARIYA

CHIRANJILALSAMD

ARIYABUSINES

83,ASHAPURA, GOKUL NAGAR, 

BHIWANDI INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000038

339

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JEETENSPADORE FHSHIOCHARAN

FLAT NO.1, TRINAYAN HSG SOCIETY 

PLOT NO.22, SANEWADI, AUNDH, 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000049

228

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JEETENDERPALK

APUR

PRITAMCHANDKAP

URSERVICE 907 SECTOR 17 FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121001

KIRL0000000000038

706

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JEETENDRASHAR

MA FHPARASRAM

C/O SHAKAMBRI NIWAS KALI 

KOTHI MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000051

592

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JEETESHGOYAL FHSHYAM

RATAN SWEETS, 5 KHATI PURA, 

INDORE. INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452007

KIRL0000000000049

410

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JEHANGIRSETHN

A

BOMANSETHNASER

VICE

PARSI DOONGERWADI COMPD NR 

JASODANAGER BUS STAND G I D C 

VATVA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382445

KIRL0000000000038

396

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JENTILALHIRJIBH

AIPATEL

HIRJIBHAIPATELBU

SINESS

PATEL BUILDING 3 NADIPA ROAD 

JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

KIRL0000000000037

913

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JERDHANJISHAW

KHARADI DHANJISHAW

KHANDALA HOTEL KHANDALA DIST 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410301

KIRL0000000000005

809

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5325.00 13-Apr-2023

JESALBHARATKU

MARGANDHI FHBHARATKUMAR

B/3-16,NEW INDIA STAFF QTRS 34 

C.D.BARFIWALLA MARG JUHU 

LANE,ANDHERI (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000054

611

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

JETHALEUSHAM

URLIDHAR

JETHALEMURLIDHA

RKESHARIMAL

11 AMRUT HSG SOC 17 GUJRAT 

COLONY KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRLIN300450804198

24

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

JEYASINGHJESUD

ASONPONNIAH CHRISTADHASS

JEHOVAH SHAMMA HOUSE DOOR 

NO 4/360 DODIPATTI PUDUR (B P 

O) UDUMALPET(VIA) TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 642154

KIRLIN300450126655

09

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JHANWARLALDA

GA DCDAGABUSINESS

RAJASTHAN TRADERS NAZIR PATTY 

PO SILCHAR INDIA Assam 788001

KIRL0000000000035

366

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JHUMAPRAMANI

CK FKARTICK

13/A,HARA CHANDRA MALLICK 

STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700005

KIRL0000000000047

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JIBONKUMARMU

KERJEE NA

6/6 DAULAT VASAHAT KARVE 

ROAD KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000061

752

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JIGISHVDAVE NA

C/O Y.V.DAVE, 1149,DUTT NAGAR 

SOCIETY, GOTRI,BARODA-390021 INDIA Gujarat 390021

KIRL0000000000061

795

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023



JIGNASHAVASAN

TBHAIMODHA

VASANTDURLABHJI

MODHA

B-126, AMBE GREEN CITY NR. STAR 

SCHOOL VALIA ROAD KOSAMADI 

ANKLESHWAR INDIA Gujarat 393001

KIRLIN301991104343

38

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

JIGNESHDAVE

FHBHAGVATIPRASA

D

186,PITRUSMRUTI VARDHAMAN 

NAGAR KALOL (N.GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000053

931

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

JIGNESHHAJMER

A

HASMUKHLALJAG

MERABUSINESS

212 JGP CHAWL ROOM NO 9 

PANJRAPOLE COMPO BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000040

769

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

JIGNESHPPATEL

FHPRAVINCHANDR

A

CHOKSI FINANCIAL SERVICES, 

(SHARE,STOCK & FINANCE BROKER) 

303,3RD FLOOR,JAYDEEP 

CHAMBERS, PANINI 

BHIT,SONIFALIA, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000054

540

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JIGNESHPSHAH PRAMOD

A-22/10,RATTAN NAGAR DUBE 

ROAD SIDDHRAJ CO-OP 

HSG.SOCIETY LTD DAHISAR (EAST) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000053

138

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JIGNESHPAREKH FSHIRISH

149 SHRIRATH BHUVAN 1ST FLOOR 

SHIVAJI PARK ROAD NO.5 MAHIM 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000046

355

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

JIJABAISHANKAR

RAOGHUMATKA

R NA

"NEELKANTH" RAM MARUTI CROSS 

ROAD 4 1ST FLOOR TALAV PALI 

NAUPADA THANA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000061

703

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JIMMYBURJORJI

DARUVALA NA

YUSUF MANSION,`B' BLOCK,4TH 

FLOOR, 204 KHETWADI BACK 

ROAD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRLIN300386100091

16

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              25470.00 13-Apr-2023

JIMMYKAIKHUSH

RAOCOMMISSAR

IAT FKAIKHUSHRAO

RAJESH MANSION CHRCHGATE 

RECLAMATION MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000045

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JIMMYKAIKHUSH

ROOCOMMISSA

POST BOX NO 11097 RAJESH 

MANSION CHURCHGATE RECLN KIRL0000000000004 Amount for unclaimed and ROOCOMMISSA

RIAT KAIKHUSHROO

MANSION CHURCHGATE RECLN 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000004

952

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

JIMMYSHAPURA

RDESHER FSHAPUR 177,LENIN SARANI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000047

604

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JINENDRAJAIN FHMANNALAL

D-162/B, KANTI CHANDRA ROAD 

BANI PARK JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000048

448

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JIOMIRHOUTRA SUNDERLAL

C/O SHRI S L MIRHOUTRA M/S 

MOONNALALL AND SONS JHANSI 

CIVIL LINES JHANSI U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284001

KIRL0000000000002

013

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5625.00 13-Apr-2023

JISHNULAL JISHNULAL

15A SHRIRAM INSTITUTE 19 

UNIVERSITY ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000009

325

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

JITENDRAKKHAN

T

KALYANJIKHANTSE

RVICE

201 PARK WEST 4 RAHEJA ESTATE 

KULUP WADI BORIVLI EAST 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000040

885

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JITENDRAKALYA

NAPPABIRAJDAR FKALYANAPPA

4/11 SHOBHANAGAR CIVIL LINES 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

165

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

JITENDRALWAG

H LAXMAN

HIRA MOTI COMPLEX S.NO.84/6 

PARVATI SAHAKARNAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000034

651

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

JITENDRAMOHA

N

MADANMOHANMI

SRASERVICE

FLAT 302, WING A, BRENTWOOD 

TOWERS, HIRANANDANI GAEDENS, 

POWAI, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000037

367

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

JITENDRANIMCH

ANDMEHTA NIMCHAND

C/O. BHARAT TRADING CO 

NILKANTH CINEMA ROAD 

KOTHARIYA ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000055

760

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

JITENDRARJOSHI FHRAMESH

MAHADEV NAGAR SOCIETY HOUSE 

PLOT NO.38, NEAR RING ROAD 

SAGARAMPURA, MAJURAGATE 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

347

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JITENDRARATILA

LGANDHI FRATILAL

14/3,RAMKRIPA BUILDING DEVJI 

BHIMJI LANE MATHURADAS ROAD, 

KANDIVALI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000046

672

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

JITENDRASSHAH FHS

306, COMMERCE HOUSE 1365, 

SADASHIV PETH BAJIRAO ROAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000054

511

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

JITENDRAVMEHT

A

VASANTRAIGMEHT

ABUSINESS

DHIRAJ PRESIDENCY , C WING 103, 

1 ST FLOOR , M.V.ROAD, KANDIVALI 

(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039

704

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



JITENDRAVADILA

LMODI

SHVADILALFULCHA

NDMODISERVI

22 SAMVED APARTMENTS 17 

MOTINAGAR SOCY OPP 

MAHALAXMI MUNICIPAL MARKET 

PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000040

777

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JITENDRAKUMAR

UPORWAL UMEDMALSERVICE

44 DAGINA BAZAR MUMBADEVI 

ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000037

532

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JITENDRASINGH

BHIMSINGHGAHI

LOT NA POST PATUR DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444501

KIRL0000000000061

727

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JIVAJEEJANARDA

NKULKARNI JANARDAN

C/O HYDERABAD MACHINERY CO 

JALNA DT AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000002

211

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JIVAJIATMARAM

PARAB NA

SHADE SUPDT D E NO 4 WARE 

HOUSE PRINCES DOCK 

CHINCHBUNDER BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000061

678

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

JIVAJIJANARDHA

NKULKARNI FJANARDHAN

C/O.M/S.HYDERABAD MACHINERY 

CO NEW MONDHA ROAD 

P.O.JALNA AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000045

450

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   600.00 13-Apr-2023

JIVAJILAXMANSH

INDE NA

AT HASURCHAMPU POST 

GADHINGLAJ DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000061

679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

JIVANVALCHAND

GUJAR NA AT POST KHATAV DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000061

676

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

JIVOTTAMCHAN

DRUSHENVIKANT

AK NA

C/O J.S.KANTAK, DS-

10,PANCHARATNA MARGAO,GOA-

403601 INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000061

687

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JIVRAJGULABCH

AND NA AT POST RASHIN DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 414403

KIRL0000000000063

701

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JIVRAJPADAMSI

GUJAR NA AT POST PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061

677

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

JIVRAJPATEL FHGIGABHAI

FAVOURITE MOULDING BAPU 

NAGAR RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000050

210

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JIWAJIRAOJANAR

DANRAOKULKAR

NI JANARDANRAO

C/O HYDERABAD MACHINERY CO 

NAYA MONDHA RD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000011

011

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   860.00 13-Apr-2023NI JANARDANRAO NAYA MONDHA RD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203 011 unpaid dividend                   860.00 13-Apr-2023

JIWAJIRAOJANAR

DHANRAOKULKA

RNI NA

HYDERABAD MACHINERY 

COMPANY NAYA MONDHA ROAD 

JALNA 431 203 INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000061

747

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JIYALALCHANDIL

ALMALGUJAR NA AT POST ATHNER BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000061

698

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              63000.00 13-Apr-2023

JOAOMARCOSM

ARTINS NA VARCA SALCETE GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000000

599

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

JOAQUIMTRAVA

SO ALECXAYIER

PEREIRA CHAWL 8/2 SITALADEVI 

TEMPLE RD MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000012

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

JOEJACOBY FVJACOBJOHN

SHAW WALLACE AND CO LTD 8A LT 

COL TARAPORE ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000029

470

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

JOGENDERSINGH

CHAWLA

HARISINGNCHAWL

A

BAHADUR NAGAR LAKHIMPUR 

KHERI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 262701

KIRLIN301055105717

34

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JOHNJASTON NA

C/O MR J J RUBEN JAMAL 

MANSION 2ND FLR NOWROJI ROAD 

NO 1 BOMBAY 9 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000061

719

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JOHNSONRATNA

KARBABUPALAP

ARTHI FHBHASKARRAO

S/O BHASKAR RAO OMMEVARAM 

(VILLAGE) UPPUGUNDUR POST 

PRAKASAM DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523186

KIRL0000000000052

128

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JOITARAMMPAT

EL FHMOHANDAS

MANTRI JYOTI 7-B,HARIDARSHAN 

SOCIETY RANIP AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382480

KIRL0000000000053

655

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

JOJODESREENIV

ASARAO FHDIBBURAO 11-229 SOWKAR STREET PAMIDI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515775

KIRL0000000000050

696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JOSECAETANOFE

RNANDES NA

H.NO.1565,ARGICOL, CURTORIM, 

SALCETE,GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000061

786

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

JOSERUIPERES NA

XINDOLEM HOUSE NO 488 

CURTORIM GOA 403709 INDIA Goa 403709

KIRL0000000000061

730

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JOSEFSAMUALIS

RAYAL NA

110 ZUBEDA MANZIL 3RD FLOOR R 

NO 30 NAYGAON RD NO 13 DADAR 

BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061

681

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

JOSEPHCOLLETM

ENEZES LAVINMENEZES

16/C NAVJIVAN COLONY, MORI 

ROAD, MAHIM , MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400016

KIRLIN300829110668

44

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3690.00 13-Apr-2023

JOSEPHELIEZERK

OLET NA

PRAJAKTA FLAT NO 6 BREHMAN 

SOCY NAUPADA THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000001

950

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

JOSEPHSILVESTR

ECASTELINO FSILVESTRE

SEGUNDO VADDO,CORJUEM 

ALDONA,BARDEZ GOA INDIA Goa 403508

KIRL0000000000046

564

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023



JOSEPHSTANISLA

USDSOUZA JOHN

AMORE FLAT 401 30 PERRY CROSS 

RD BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000009

456

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

JOSHIJYOTIKESH

AV

KESHAVNARAYANJ

OSHI

329 MANGALWAR PETH SATARA 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRLIN300450144621

56

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JOSHIRAVINDRA

KRISHNAJI

JOSHIKRISHNAJIVY

ANKATESH

A-2 SNEH CO OP HSG SOC 

KARVENAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRLIN300450805306

45

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1900.00 13-Apr-2023

JOSHYABRAHAM JOSEPHABRAHAM

CHEMMOTH 

THONDANKULANGARA 

ALAPPUZHA INDIA Kerala 688011

KIRL1202390000254

296

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   280.00 13-Apr-2023

JOSTNAMADHAV

RAOPATIL NA

50/771 LOKMANYANAGAR POONA 

30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

726

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JOTIBAVITHOBA

KHATAVKAR NA

C O MR V J KHATAVKAR 168 33 B 

TAHASHILDAR LANE BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061

680

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

JOTIRAMDHOND

IRAMBABAR NA

AT & POST-KALEDHON (DIST-

SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061

734

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

JOYTHACHIL TPITTOOPSERVICE

SUB MANAGER MADURA COATS 

LTD KORATTI TRICHUR DIST KERALA INDIA Kerala 680308

KIRL0000000000035

258

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

JOYSHTNANIRAN

JANBHATT NIRANJAN

MODWADA TULJAMATA UMRETH 

DIST KAIRA GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 388220

KIRL0000000000020

861

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

JUGALKISHORDS

HUKLA FHDURGASHANKAR

NEAR PORBANDAR HIGHWAY 

JAVAHAR SOCIETY STREET NO-3 

"GAYTRI KRUPA" AT-UPLETA INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000052

746

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JUGALKISHORJR

ATHI JAYNARAYAN

661 NARAYAN PETH APPA 

BALWANT CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000028

317

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

JUGALKISHORSH

RIRAMAJIBAHETI SHRIRAMAJI

3 21 92 NEAR SHIVAJI HIGH 

SCHOOL JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL1601010000154

100

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JUGRAJ FHRIKABCHAND

MODERN TEXTILES 10 BASAVARAJA 

MARKET O K ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048

209

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

JUGRAJAMOLAK KIRANA MERCHANT AND INDIAN JUGRAJAMOLAK

CHANDSANCHET

I BUSINESS

KIRANA MERCHANT AND INDIAN 

OIL DELER TILAK ROAD VAIJAPUR 

DIST AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 423701

KIRL0000000000037

613

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JUSTICERAMNAN

DANPRASAD

SHIVNANDANPRAS

ADSERVICE 19 BAILEY ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000036

869

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOSTNADPARIK

H FHDHUDALAL

9, DEV-BHUMI OPP KAPOOR BLDG 

RAMNAGAR, SABARMATI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000049

826

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTHIDEVISETT

Y FHPRASADRAO

OPP.ITDA COMPLEX D/O 

D.PRASADA RAO PALONCHA DIST - 

KHAMMAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507115

KIRL0000000000048

332

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTHIKARRI

KARRISATYANARAY

ANA

D NO 80-16-2/2 3 RD STREET KOKA 

BASKARAMMA NAGAR 

RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533103

KIRL1203690000124

744

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTIBHANDARI

SHKMBHANDARIH

OUSEHOLD

C/O K M BHANDARI, 586 9TH B 

ROAD, SARDARPURA, JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342003

KIRL0000000000039

789

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTIDEEPAKDES

AI

DEEPAKNATVERLAL

DESAI

3 A PEDDAR ROAD SUNBEAM FLAT 

NO 6 FIRST FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRLIN300450106529

20

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTIDESAI FHDEEPAK

299,SARDAR V.P.ROAD KANJI 

BHUVAN 4TH FLOOR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000050

796

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTIGHOSH FHMADAN

SIBMANDIR PO.KADAMTALA 

DIST:DARJEELING WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 734433

KIRL0000000000047

793

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTIHARSHAD

METLIYA FHHARSHAD

M/S U.V.TRADERS SANITARYWARE 

MATERIAL SUPPLIERS 

203,SHANIWAR PETH KARAD 

(DIST.: SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000053

458

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTIKMEHTA HKISHOR

C/O.OPTICO (INDIA) 51/1 CANNING 

STREET GROUND FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

614

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTIKANHAIYAL

ALMOHATA FHKANHAIYALAL

1408 YOGI TOWER YOGINAGAR 

BORIWALI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000050

881

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTILATACHOU

RASIA FHBHANUPRAKASH

C/O D.K. CHOURASIA CENTRAL 

WORKSHOP, TADALI URJAGRAM 

WCL, CHANDRAPUR M.S. INDIA Maharashtra 442501

KIRL0000000000050

318

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTIMANSUKHL

ALGUNDECHA FHMANSUKHLAL

OPP. JAIN MANDIR AT & POST : 

BARAMATI DIST. : PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000053

653

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTIPRASAD FHMADHAVAJEE

DURGA "SMRITI" KADAM KUAN 

(NEW-AREA) PATNA INDIA Bihar 800003

KIRL0000000000051

622

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



JYOTIRVIJLA RAMCHAND

SALYA NIVAS NO 3 1ST FLR NADIAD 

WALA COLONY NO 2 S V RD MALAD 

W BOMBAY 400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000020

174

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTISANJAYPA

WAR SANJAYPAWAR

22, SHINDE NAGAR, KORIT ROAD, 

NANDURBAR INDIA Maharashtra 425412

KIRL1204000000216

597

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1000.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTISHARADDE

SHPANDE NA

C/O MR.V.N.MULE 

1025,SHANIWAR PETH, SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000061

790

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTISHRIDHARS

HETTY SHRIDHAR

5,MOHAN MAHATRE NIVAS, 

OPP.ROKADE BLDG., RETI BUNDER 

ROAD, DOMBIVALI (W) DIST.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000056

603

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1085.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTISHRIKANTP

ATIL

SHRIKANTEKNATHP

AT

FLAT NO 10 NILGIRI CO OP HSG 

SOCY NASIK PUNE HIGHWAY NASIK 

ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000037

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTINDRASINHJ

I NA

INCOME TAX OFFICER WARD 1 (2) 

RAJKOT NEAR GIRNAR CINEMA INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000061

708

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10640.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTSANAARVIN

DZAVERI FHARVIND

46 RIDGE RD REKHA NO 2 4TH 

FLOOR BLOCK NO.24 

WALKESHWAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000049

266

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTSANASINGH FHSINGH A/6,BENAJIHABAR ROAD KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000050

095

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTSNACPARAN

JAPE NA

7TH WING,KISAN APARTMENTS, 

RAMBAUG LANE NO.4, 

CHIKANGHAR,KALYAN (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061

792

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTSNADEEPAK

KHANDEKAR

SHANKARVAMANT

AMHANKAR

DR KUDCHADKAR COMPLEX S 5 

6/181/4/26 NEAR MUNCIPALITY 

SADAR PONDA GOA INDIA Goa 403401

KIRLIN300450143196

13

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTSNAPPATEL FHPRAVIN

C/O DR.P.A. PATEL 2ND FLOOR, 

NEELAM FLATS, SRINAGAR, KALOL 

(N.G.) DIST. MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000052

967

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

"URCHIS" 74 GANDHINAGAR 

JYOTSNASANJIVK

AMAT FHSANJIV

"URCHIS" 74 GANDHINAGAR 

OFF.MANPADA RD., NEAR 

SUBHASH DAIRY DOMBIVLI (EAST) 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421103

KIRL0000000000047

440

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

JYOTSNAVADILA

LMODI

SHVADILALFULCHA

NDMODIHHOL

22 SAMVED APARTMENTS 17 

MOTINAGAR SOCY OPP 

MAHALAXMI MUNICIPAL MARKET 

PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000040

778

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAANILKUMAR KVASHETTY

111, R V ROAD V V PURAM, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000041

290

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KANDAL K

PLOT NO 83, E STREET, SRI DEVI 

VAISHNAVI NAGAR, ANNANUR 

CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600109

KIRL0000000000043

790

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

KBKRAO NA

C/O NATIONAL COUNCIL OF 

APPLIED ECONOMIC RESEARCH 11 

INDRA PRASTHA ESNEW DELHI 1 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000061

993

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

KBHAVESHMINO

R KALUCHAND

SUNRISE TRADING INC. 1ST FLOOR 

225 WEST MASI STREET MADURAI [ 

T.N. ] INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000058

451

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KCBASKER FHC

SREE HARI JEWELLERY 20 A.V. AYER 

STREET, SHEVAPET SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636002

KIRL0000000000048

933

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KCKRISHNAMUR

THY FHKCHENGALRA

O/O.DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF 

LABOUR 1-705-5-1,AB-

3,SRINIWASANAGAR 

BALASAMUDRAM HANAMKONDA 

(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506001

KIRL0000000000053

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

KCKRISHNAMUR

THY FHK

1-705-5-1 AB-3, LABOUR OFFICE 

BLDG,SRWIVASA NAGAR BALA 

SAMUDRAM HANAMKONDA (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506001

KIRL0000000000053

563

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   600.00 13-Apr-2023

KCREDDY FKVENKATASUBBA

2A ALMAR COURT 271 LLOYDS 

ROAD MADRAS TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000051

959

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KCHANDRASEKH

ARA

KMALLARIDEEKSHI

T

130/A IV BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000004

660

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KDILIPKUMAR

SHAKHEEMRAJBUSI

NESS

606 A RAM DEV PARK 

CHANDAVARKAR LANE BORIVLI 

WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000039

979

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KGKHOSLA LATESHRNKHOSLA 11 PRITHVI RAJ ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110011

KIRL0000000000035

841

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              16500.00 13-Apr-2023

KGKHOSLA LATESHRNKHOSLA

11, PRITHVI RAJ ROAD NEW DELHI . 

. INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRLIN300888147268

38

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              44060.00 13-Apr-2023



KGNARASIMHAS

ETTY NA NEW MANDIPET TUMKUR INDIA Karnataka 572101

KIRL0000000000062

059

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

KHSHAH

SHHASMUKHBUSIN

ESS

CHITRAKOOT CROSSING OF IST & 

15TH ROAD KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000040

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

KJAGADISH

SHKPREMASANKAR

BU

C/O SANKAR TEXTILES 

SRIRANGARAJAPURAM STONE 

HOUSE PET NELLORE ANDHRA INDIA Maharashtra 424002

KIRL0000000000040

121

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

KJATHAPPARAI FHKCHENNAPPA

KAJEMAR HOUSE POST 

THINGALADY KEDAMBADY VILLAGE 

PUTTUR TALUKA DK DISTRICT 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 574201

KIRL0000000000051

221

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KJUGRAJ FHAKMALI

NO 1 MANGAPPAN STREET, 

SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

047

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KKMINI

FHKDKUNJUVAREE

D

KURUTHUKULANGARA HOUSE, 

NELLANGARA NETTISSERY P.O 

THRISSUR INDIA Kerala 680657

KIRL0000000000050

447

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KKRAMESH

KPKRISHNAMURTH

Y

NO 1057 UPSTAIRS 14TH MAIN 

ROAD SRINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560050

KIRL0000000000034

931

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KKANNUSWAAM

YDEO FHKANNUSWAAMY

C-23, 11TH CROSS (WEST) 

THILLAINAGAR TIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620018

KIRL0000000000050

678

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KKARABI HKPRABHAKAR

RETIRED COLONY,WARD NO.13 

CHAKRADHARPUR (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 833102

KIRL0000000000046

662

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

KKUMARRAJA NA

45-49-12A,ABIDNAGAR 

AKKYYAPALEM, VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000062

122

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

KLNAGARATHNA

MSVENKATESHHO

USE

1043 8TH CROSS BANASHANKRI IST 

STAGE 2ND BLOCK BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560050

KIRL0000000000034

969

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KLAXMIKANTHA

RAO NA

PRALHAD APARTMENTS FLAT 

NO.18. NEAR KASHIKAR 

KARYALAYA MIRAJ-416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000061

999

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KMKVENUGOPAL

AKNAIRARMYOFFIC

ER

P 28/2 DGI COMPLEX 

MEENAMBAKKAM EAST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600114

KIRL0000000000036

635

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023KMKVENUGOPAL ER MEENAMBAKKAM EAST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600114 635 unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KMAHABALESH

WARAURALA

KSHANKERNARAYA

NAURALATEACH

GRADUATE ASSISTANT K U T T I 

KOKKARNE UDUPI T Q D K INDIA Karnataka 576234

KIRL0000000000038

967

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

KMURALIDHARA

N SKATHIBESAN

4/160 C ANDAVAR NAGAR TRICHY 

ROAD NAMAKKAL INDIA Tamil Nadu 637002

KIRLIN300394127299

27

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

KNHARIBHAT FKSNARAYANA

DEPT OFF E & C KRECOLLEGE 

SRINIVASNAGAR D.K INDIA Karnataka 574157

KIRL0000000000031

228

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

KNHARIBHAT FKSNARAYANA

DEPT OF E & C KRECOLLEGE 

SRINIVASNAGAR D.K INDIA Karnataka 574157

KIRL0000000000031

229

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

KNNAGARAJ FHKN

593/3A,11TH MAIN ROAD 

MALLESWARAM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000053

347

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3935.00 13-Apr-2023

KPAHUJA FHPARSRAM

201 SHREE KRISHNA CLOTH 

MARKET VITHALWADI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000050

867

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KPBALAGOPAL NA

23 RAILWAY COLONY 4TH STREET 

AMINJIKARAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600029

KIRL0000000000062

004

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KPBEENAKUMAR

I FHSRAJAN

ASHA POST OFFICE TEMPLE ROAD 

PAYYANUR KERALA INDIA Kerala 670307

KIRL0000000000051

261

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KPJANARDHANR

AO KMUKUNDARAO

C/O LAKSHMANRAMAN & CO 30 

KATCHALESWARER AGRAHARAM 

STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000024

567

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5625.00 13-Apr-2023

KPKAKARYA NA

TAI BAI NIWAS 852 GANJ PETH 

POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

916

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KPLALITHAMMA FHKPARJUNAN

SANTISADAN, AMBALAMUKKU 

PEROORKADA P.O. TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695005

KIRL0000000000050

443

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KPMADHAVIKUT

TY FHSRIDHARAN

NO 54 AISHWARYA N R LAYOUT 

HAL POST BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560017

KIRL0000000000051

152

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KPADMANABHA FHVKRISHNAPPA

12-C, M.M.INDL.ESTATE YEDIYUR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560082

KIRL0000000000051

120

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KPUNITHAVATHI FHRAJAMANICKAM

76,KONGUNAGAR 

RAMANATHAPURAM COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641045

KIRL0000000000048

592

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KPUSHPA

SHGKANDASAMYH

OUSEHOLD

51/3 FIRST FLOOR 6TH MAIN ROAD 

TAYA SILK FORM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000040

169

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KPUSHPA

SHGKANDASAMYSE

RVICE

1098, 7TH MAIN, 9TH CROSS, 

SRINIVASANAGAR, BANASHANKARI 

FIRST STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560050

KIRL0000000000040

507

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KRAMARAO

SHKATCHANNASER

VI

C/O SHRI K APPARAO, OPP HEAD 

POST OFFICE D NO.26-14-146, 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530001

KIRL0000000000040

526

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023



KRAMESH KANANDRAO

PRASHANTI NILAYAM G-1-140/B 

1ST FLOOR PADMARAO NAGAR 

SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500025

KIRL0000000000033

156

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KRAMU ADMNOFFICER

NO 92 TEACHERS COLONY 

UTTARAHALLI ROAD 

BANASHANKAVI II STAGE 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560070

KIRL0000000000034

930

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRATHNAIAHSET

TY NA

NO. 30, 4TH BLOCK WEST 7TH B 

MAIN ROAD JAYANAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000061

972

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   680.00 13-Apr-2023

KRATNAMMA KBILGIRIIYENGAR

NO 136 RAILWAY PARALLAL RD 

KUMARA PARK WEST BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560020

KIRL0000000000001

676

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9750.00 13-Apr-2023

KRAVI KRKUMAR

K R KUMAR AND CO M-12 UNITY 

BUILDING J C ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRLIN300610102869

10

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

KSKAMALA NA

103 VIJAYA NAGAR HUBLI 22 

KARNATAK STATE INDIA Karnataka 580022

KIRL0000000000061

949

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8890.00 13-Apr-2023

KSMANU FHSS

NO.546 B16B 2ND FLOOR BDA FLAT 

NEELSANDRA BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560047

KIRL0000000000051

064

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KSNAVANEETHA

MMA NA

NO-5 JUMMA MASJID ROAD 

BANGALORE-560 002 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000061

959

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

KSRAJU FHKLN

CLERK VIGILANCE DEPT STATE 

BANK OF INDIA LOCAL HEAD 

OFFICE,KOTI HYDERABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000048

278

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KSANKARANARA

YANARAO FHKRISHNA

NO. A-265,GOWRI SHANKAR 

NILAYA VEERANNA HALLI ROAD 

GOWRIBIDANUR KOLAR INDIA Karnataka 561208

KIRL0000000000050

992

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KSHANTHAGOPA

L

ASGOPALHOUSEWI

FE

W/O A S GOPAL ASSISTANT 

AGRICULURAL OFFICER HIRIADKA D 

K KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 576113

KIRL0000000000038

940

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KSUBRAMANIAN FHK

CANARA BANK MALAVIYA ROAD 

RAIPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000050

440

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

503 9TH CROSS ROAD GREEN RESI. 

KSUNDARAM

KRISHNAMURTHYR

AJA

503 9TH CROSS ROAD GREEN RESI. 

MADHAVANAGAR KARMANGHAT 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500079

KIRL1205450000154

409

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   245.00 13-Apr-2023

KSURESHBHORA FHBK

20 46 NAIDU BUILDINGS CHITTOOR 

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517001

KIRL0000000000052

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KSURESHKUMAR

FHKRISHNAMOORT

HY 99 BIG CHETTY STREET TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620008

KIRL0000000000050

681

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KSYAMAMURTH

Y FHKADINARAUNA

NO 399/91, 18TH CROSS OPP TO 

POST OFFICE VIJAYANAGAR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRL0000000000051

035

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KTHIRIYANNA NA

153 GROUND FLOOR I BLOCK 15TH 

CROSS RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 

560010 INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000061

961

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3645.00 13-Apr-2023

KTJOSE FHTJJOSEPH

12/8 H.I.G. WELCOME APTS 

THIRUMANGALAM ANNA NAGAR 

WEST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600101

KIRL0000000000052

104

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KTHIAGARAJAN

FHDKKUPPUSWAM

EE

9/1 BUTTERWORTH ROAD 

TIRUCHIRAPALLI TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 620002

KIRL0000000000050

699

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KVDEVPINVESTM

ENTCOPVTLTD BODYCORPOAATE

10 N VINAYAK NAVKETAN HSG 

SOCY OFF KOTHRUD ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000045

969

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

KVKULKARNI NA

AT POST GUDUR (SC) TA 

HUNGHUND DIST BAGALKOT INDIA Karnataka 587202

KIRL0000000000062

151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KVRAJAGOPALA

N

LATESHGOPALAME

NO

DB 70 B DDA FLATS HARINAGAR 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000035

964

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

KVSRAJU NARAYANA

124/A G N T ROAD 

GUMMIDIPOONDI CHINGLEPUT 

DISTRICT INDIA Tamil Nadu 601201

KIRL0000000000015

767

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

KVSUBRAHMANY

AAYYAR NA

NO 6 KAMALAPURAM COLY P O 

AMBATTUR DT CHINGLEPUT 

MADRAS STATE INDIA Tamil Nadu 603001

KIRL0000000000061

917

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

KVVASANTHAKU

MAR FHKVVASUDEVAN

BUNGLAVIL HOUSE MANGAD PO 

KERALA KOLLAM INDIA Kerala 691015

KIRL0000000000050

436

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KVATSALA NA

OM RESIDENCE, 9/2, 2ND FLR, FLAT 

6, BETWEEN 4TH & 5TH MAIN, 

17TH CROSS, MALLESWARAM, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000001

483

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

KVENKATACHAL

APATHY

KSRINIVASULUCHE

TTYBUSINESS 77/6 GODOWN STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000037

943

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023



KVENKOBRAO

LATESHMKRISHNA

RAOSELFEM

PLOT NO 18, 

'KALPATARU',SADASHIVA NAGAR, 

OPP.P & T QUARTERS,OLD 

JEWARGI ROAD, GULBARGA 

(KARNATAKA STATE) INDIA Karnataka 585102

KIRL0000000000036

942

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

KVENUGOPALRA

JU SUBBARAJU

D NO 1-181 SRI KRISHNA BHAVAN 

CANAL ROAD RAYALAM, 

BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534208

KIRLIN302324102440

30

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     30.00 13-Apr-2023

KYAMUTAI NA

W/O SHRI K LAXMAN RAO FORT 

AREA AT POST KOPPAL DIST 

RAICHUR INDIA Karnataka 583231

KIRL0000000000013

568

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              53550.00 13-Apr-2023

KABINDRAKUMA

RROY

PARIMALCHANDRA

ROY

FLAT NO 111 B BLOCK VAISHNAVI 

COMPLEX OPP BOI CHIRA CHAS 

BOKARO JHARKHAND INDIA INDIA Jharkhand 827013

KIRLIN300513195537

48

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   100.00 13-Apr-2023

KACHARDASBAL

KRISHNABAIRAGI BALKRISHNA

HAJI A MANZIL B1 11 ABOVE NOOR 

BAUG P OFFICE MAHESHWARI RD 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000008

879

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

KACHARDASBAL

KRISHNABAIRAGI NA

HAJI AISHABAI MANZIL BLK NO-11 

ABOVE - NOOR BAUG POST DR 

MAHESHWARI RD BOMBAY-9 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000062

049

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   605.00 13-Apr-2023

KACHARDASBAL

KRISHNABAIRAGI NA

HAJI AISHABAI MANZIL BLOCK NO-

11 ABOVE- NOOR BAUG POST DR 

MAHESHWARI RD BOMBAY-9 INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000062

046

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

KACHARDASBAL

KRISHNABAIRAGI BALKRISHNA

HAJI AISHABAI MANZIL BL 11 

ABOVE NOOR BAUG P O DR 

MAHESHWARI RD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000017

121

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5775.00 13-Apr-2023

KACHARDASDAU

LATRAMBHAND

ARI NA

MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061

988

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

KACHARDASRAMKACHARDASRAM

ANLALBAKALIWA

L NA

KACHARDAS BLDG SHAHA GANJ 

AURANGABAD CITY INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061

918

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              30020.00 13-Apr-2023

KACHRABHAIMA

THURBHAIPATEL FMATHURBHAI

TO:- MUTHIA POST:-NARODA DIST:-

AHEMADABAD INDIA Gujarat 382325

KIRL0000000000046

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

KADAMSRINIVAS

ARAO FHKKRISHNAJI

PLOT NO.213,H.NO.37-15 DEFENCE 

COLONY SAINIKPURI POST 

SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500594

KIRL0000000000048

334

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KADARHUSSAIN

HAVALDAR FHUSSAIN

SOCIAL WELFARE OFFICE 3 SHURCH 

ROAD STAFF QUARTERS PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000045

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAIKHUSHROOS

ORABJEEMODY NA

41 C MEHERINA 51 C NEPEAN SEA 

RD BOMBAY 6 INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000061

952

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1670.00 13-Apr-2023

KAILASNAMDEOJ

ADHAV NAMDEV

2/62 SAGAR SUNDER LANE B J 

MARG BYCULLA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000033

740

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

KAILASSIDHARA

MPHATATE FHSIDHARAM

"KAMAL PUSHP" 201/7,CIVIL LINES 

SARVODAYA NAGAR SOCIETY 

HOTGI ROAD,SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000053

522

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAILASHCHANDA

GARWAL FHTEKCHAND

C/O.K.C.ENTERPRISES DR.KALINATH 

ROAD PO.SILIGURI INDIA West Bengal 734405

KIRL0000000000047

875

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAILASHCHANDJ

AIN FHAMRITLAL

R.K.SALES CORPORATION 79/2, ZIA 

MARKET 2ND FLOOR LATOUCHE 

ROAD KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000050

011

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAILASHCHANDR

ACHAURASIA NA

C/O RAJEEV MACHINERY COMPANY 

MOTOR STAND CHHATARPUR (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

KIRL0000000000062

071

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              19910.00 13-Apr-2023

KAILASHDEVIAG

ARWAL HSHIV

8/3A,CHOWRINGHEE LANE 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

KIRL0000000000047

557

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KAILASHGOVIND

BHAIPATEL NA

SHAH GIRISH & COMPANY 13 

ASHAN BUILDING 1ST OLD 

HANUMAN CROSS LANE 

KALBADEVI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062

082

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

KAILASHKUMAR

BERI FHBISANDAS

F-1 URANIUM CORPORATION OF 

INDIA LIMITED PO JADUGUDA 

MINES DIST SINGHBHUM BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 832102

KIRL0000000000050

657

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAILASHKUMARJ

AIN FHBIJAYLAL

204,2ND FLOOR B NO.3 `A' WING 

CABIN ROAD BHAYANDER (W) INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000050

894

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



KAILASHNATHSH

ARMA SERVICE

GOVIND BHAWAN OPP- PHED , 

AMER, JAIPUR . INDIA Rajasthan 303101

KIRL0000000000038

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KAILASHSHAW FHRAMPUR

VILL-BEGUNIA P.O.BARAKAR 

DIST:BURDWAN WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713324

KIRL0000000000047

776

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAILASHNATHD

WIVEDI FHRN

102/29 SHIVAJI NAGAR BHOPAL M 

P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000050

316

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAILASHODEVI FHCHRAMKISHAN

C/O R.D. GOYAL, RAM VILL, 

GANDHI NAGAR, CHARKHI DADRI INDIA Haryana 123306

KIRL0000000000051

523

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAIVALYAPHATA

K FBALWANT

11 AVANTIKABAI GOKHALE CROSS 

LANE OPERA HOUSE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000046

100

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

KAIZARSHAIKHN

OMANBHAIPOO

NAWALLA NA 786/2 BHAWANI PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000004

464

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KALASOLANKI

SHBALWAANTRDO

SHISTUDENT 1320 KASABA PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000040

589

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

KALAMBETTUSU

BRAYABHAT

KLAKSHMINARAYA

NA

D 5, 602, LUNKAD GOLD COAST 

APARTMENT VIMANNAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000033

077

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

KALAVATHIGAVA

DHANI

GOPALKRISHNAAV

ADHANIHOUSEW

C/O SRI K G AVADHANI QR NO H 20 

TRL TOWNSHIP BELPAHAR ORISSA INDIA Orissa 768218

KIRL0000000000039

599

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

KALAVATHIGOEL HSUBHASH

C/O.V.C.VENKATRAMAN SUSHRUT 

APARTMENTS FLAT NO.11, 2ND 

FLOOR 303, SOMWAR PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000046

054

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   635.00 13-Apr-2023

KALAVATIBABUR

AOCHITNIS NA

QUARTER NO-18DSECTOR 1 ST ST 

NO-11 BHILAINAGAR DIST-DURG 

(M P) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490001

KIRL0000000000061

974

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KALAVATIPURUS PURUSHOTTAMDA

C/O NAISHADH P KOT 6 PALACIAL 

BUNGLOWS ARYAVRAT 

BUNGLOWS JODHPUR SATELITE KIRL0000000000005 Amount for unclaimed and KALAVATIPURUS

HOTTAMDASKOT

PURUSHOTTAMDA

S

BUNGLOWS JODHPUR SATELITE 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000005

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

KALAWATIBAIKJ

AISWAL NA

LALA NIWAS LALA LINES ATHNER 

460110 DIST BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460110

KIRL0000000000062

107

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3645.00 13-Apr-2023

KALAWATIBAIKJ

AISWAL NA

LALA NIWAS LALA LINES ATHNER 

460110 DIST BETULE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460110

KIRL0000000000062

106

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3645.00 13-Apr-2023

KALAWATIBAIKE

SHAVJOSHI NA

PATODKAR VAIDYAS PLOT 

OPP.SANTOSH BHUVAN NEW PLOT 

AREA.AMALNER -DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000062

014

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KALINDIBAISHA

MRAONANDODK

AR NA

17 MILAN APARTMENTS 71 

DAHANUKARWADI KANDIVALI 

WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000062

023

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KALLURMANJUL

A FHKONDAIAH

D/O KALLUR KONDAIAH 10-147 

MONDY ROAD GUNTAKAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515801

KIRL0000000000049

356

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KALPANACHAITA

NYADOSHI CHAITANYA

'JAY-VIJAY',161-A,MODI BAUG, 

GANESHKHIND ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000056

564

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

KALPANAHARISH

PANJWANI BUSINESS

FLAT NO 8 BLDG NO 1 JAI SHASTRI 

NAGAR MULUND COLONY BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400082

KIRL0000000000039

527

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KALPANAKALYA

NJI KALYANJI

13/14 1ST FLR JAY MAHAVIR-2 

353/41 R B MEHTA MARG 

GHATKOPAR(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000057

386

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

KALPANAKASHIN

ATHAMRITKAR KASHINATH

A/5 NEW INDIA STAFF QTRS JUHU 

LANE ANDHERI (WEST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000016

700

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

KALPANAKISHOR

DHAKE

FHKISHORLAXMAN

RAO

C-6/12/3-2/SECTOR-6 

CBD/BELAPUR NAVI MUMBAI 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400614

KIRL0000000000048

033

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KALPANAMADH

UKARKOTHARE NA

5.BHAI JIVANJI LANETHAKURDWAR 

BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000061

951

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

KALPANAPATEL

RAJESHNATWARLA

LPATELSERVIC

19-A SHIV SANKALPA SOCIETY OPP 

NARANPURA POST OFFICE 

NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000038

430

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KALPANAYESHW

ANTDAMLE FHYESHWANT

B-7,INDRAVADAN CO OP HSG SOCY 

P.T.ROAD MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000048

051

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KALPESHDAVE FHSHANTILAL

A-15, SANTKRIPA IRANIWADI, 

H.K.ROAD KANDIVLI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000053

857

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



KALPESHKUMAR FHASHVIN

P M PATEL & CO MAIN ROAD 

SITAMARHI INDIA Bihar 843302

KIRL0000000000051

583

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KALPESHMRAJG

OR FHMANAHAR

PLOT N0.38, MAHADEV NAGAR, 

OPP. NEW CIVIL NEAR RING ROAD, 

SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

320

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KALUSINGHDUG

AR FHSUSHILKUMAR

M/s.DASURAM MIRJAMAL BLDG 

IIND FLOOR, M.G.ROAD, FANCY-

BAZAR GAUHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049

943

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KALUBHAIMAGA

NBHAIPATEL FHMAGANBHAI

SHIVAM BUILDING B/H COZY 

CINEMA PALANPUR B K INDIA Gujarat 385002

KIRL0000000000049

855

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KALURAMKONDI

BAALHAT

FKONDIBARAGHUN

ATH

AT PO MOSHI TALUKA HAVELI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000032

534

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

KALYANGUNDOJ

OSHI NA AT POST KAGWAD DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591223

KIRL0000000000061

821

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

KALYANKISANDE

SHMUKH NA

AT& POST KUROLI SIDDHESHWAR 

TAL KHATAV INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000062

116

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

KALYANPANDHA

RINATHPATIL NA

11 BUNGLOW PUSHPA NAGARI 

AURANGABAD 431 001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061

936

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

KALYANIATREYA

PURAPU

HAVSURYANARAYA

NA

C/O A V SURYANARAYANA RAO 51, 

S.E. RLY LOAY OUT RANAPRATAP 

NAGAR NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000050

726

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KALYANIPRAMO

DGHOLAP NA 1088 KASBA PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000062

160

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALATMARA

MKULKARNI ATMARAM

BHAKTIYOG COOP HSG SOCY BLDG 

NO 1 RM 5 VAZIRA NAKA BORIVLI 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000001

814

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALBANSAL MLBANSAL

21 RABINDRA SARANI LILUAH 

HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711204

KIRL0000000000041

253

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALCHGOSW

AMI

BHUBANCHGOSWA

MI

DR J C DAS ROAD KAMARPATTY 

NEAR HOTEL REGENCY GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRLIN301250284663

02

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALDATTATR

SIDDHIVINAYAK APARTMENTS 

RANADE GALLI,BRAHMINPURI KIRL0000000000062 Amount for unclaimed and KAMALDATTATR

AYAKULKARNI NA

RANADE GALLI,BRAHMINPURI 

MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062

128

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALGOPALRA

OKHOT GOPALRAO

101 SHRI CHINTAMANI APTS 

MAHAJAN PATH,SHIVAJI NAGAR 

NEAR KEDAR NATH MANDIR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRLIN303647100429

29

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              21225.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALJAGANNA

THREGE NA

FLAT NO 37 3RD FL BMO CO OP 

HSG SOCY LTD OPP DENA BANK L J 

ROAD BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000061

962

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALKISHOREP

ALIWAL FHBAJRANGLAL

MAIN ROAD POST NAILA DIST 

BILASPUR (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 495668

KIRL0000000000050

662

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALKUMARJA

IN FHGULABCHAND

C/O GULAB SAREE CENTRE NO 352 

MINT STREET (GALADA CENTRE) 

SOWCARPET CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

131

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALKUMARS

OMANI FHMALCHAND

C/O RATHI TRADING COMPANY 

CHAMBER ROAD POST JORHAT 

ASSAM INDIA Assam 785001

KIRL0000000000049

953

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALKUMARI FHKALYANSINGH

D 102, MEERA MARG BANI PARK 

JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000048

456

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALLAXMAN

DEODHAR BAXMAN

1098/17 MODEL COLONY SHIWAJI 

NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000004

944

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2175.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALNARSINH

AJOSHI NA

DALAVI WADI AAREY ROAD 

GOREGAON EAST BOMBAY 62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000061

994

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALSHANKAR

LALASRANI

SHANKARLALASRA

NIHOUSEHOLD

1/3 BORLA CO OP HOUSING 

SOCIETY DR C GIDWANI ROAD 

CHEMBUR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400074

KIRL0000000000039

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALSHRIDHA

RBOKIL SHANKAR 70/561 LAXMINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011

729

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALSHRIKRIS

HNADHOLYE NA

1024 SADASHIV PETH APTE WADA 

NEAR NAGNATH PAR POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALSHRIMAL FHSHRIMAL

CHD-27 SUKHLIYA, NEAR LOVE-

KUSH VIHAR, INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049

402

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALSINGHJAI

N FHKK

D59/194 1-A SHIVPURWA BANK 

COLONY VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221010

KIRL0000000000048

896

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALVIJAYRIYA NA

UNITED COTTAGE INDUSTRIES174, 

ABDUL REHMAN STREET MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL1201070000055

060

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALAAKAMA

T NA

10 VIJAY APARTMENTS OPP THREE 

PETROL - PUMP BOMBAY AGRA RD 

NAUPADA THANA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000062

017

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALAGOVIND

SOHONI NA 171 BUDHWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

013

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



KAMALAGOVIND

SOHONI NA 171 BUDHWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

012

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALAJAIN FHBHERULALJI

DEEPAK SPORTS 32-1-41 

K.V.R.SWAMY ROAD 

RAJAHMUDNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051

829

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALAMANGE

SHRANGNEKAR NA

C/O. A.V. WAGLE, PALM-GRORE 

APTS, FLAT NO.5, 26, PUSHPAK 

PARK, I.T.I.ROAD, AUNDH,PUNE-

411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000062

145

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALAMORES

HWARBHADBHA

DE MORESHWAR

62 ADHYAPAK COLONY 

SAHAKARNAGAR NO 1 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000001

274

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   600.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALANARAYA

NDATAR NA

1613 SADASHIV PETH GOPAL 

GAYAN SAMAJ LANE POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

037

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALATHAKUR

DASRARA NA

5C SHANTI NIKETAN 19 LADY 

JAMSHEDJEE RD MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000013

224

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALAVISHNU

TAMBEY NA

PUNE MAHILA MANDAL 

MATRUKUL 17 PARVATI PAYATHA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062

024

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALABAIAMB

ADASMAHAJANI NA

RA A MAHAJANI 104 BHAVANI 

PETH SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064

359

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALABAIDAT

TATRAYAJAMKH

EDKAR NA KRISHNAPURA DEVAS M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000061

921

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALABAILAX

MANMODAK NA

KACHERI GALLI SHAHAPUR DIST 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000061

923

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALABAIMAR

TANDDESHPAND

E NA

BUNGALOW NO 13 SAHAWAS 

JEEVAN CHHAYA CO OP HSG SOCY 

LTD TAKALI ROAD NASIK 422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062

079

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALABAIPURKAMALABAIPUR

USHOTTAMSATH

E PURUSHOTTAM

1588 SADASHIV PETH TILAK ROAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011

744

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALABAIRAM

CHANDRADESAI NA

BUNGLOW NO 154 CAMP 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061

820

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              32375.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALABAISAK

HARAMNAWATH

E NA

RAM MANDIR BHANDRA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000061

943

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALABAIVINA

YAKBHAVE NA

"YASHODHAM" VIJAY COLONY 

MIRAJ (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062

027

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALABAIVINA

YAKCHIPLUNKAR NA

942 SADASHIV PETH DIWAKAR 

NIWAS POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

934

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALABAIVISH

NUSARWATE NA

5,CANAL ROAD, RAMDAS PETH 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062

127

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALADEVI BABULAL

MEENAKSHI ELECTRICALS WEST 

MASI STREET MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000057

933

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALAKARGAN

APATRAOPENDH

ARKAR NA DHANTOLI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062

010

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALAKARGAN

ESHKULKARNI NA

AHMAD SAILOR BLDG.NO 4 R.NO 

41 JYOTIBA P HULE 

ROAD.NAIGAUM DADAR INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062

008

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALAKARKES

HAOKULKARNI FKESHAO K.K.TRADERS BAJAJ WARD GONDIA INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000046

706

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALAKARKES

HAVKULKARNI FKESHAV

PARTNER K.K.TRADERS BAJAJ 

WARD GONDIA (M.S) INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL0000000000045

322

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALAKARMU

KUNDSANE MUKUND 99 SHANIWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004

223

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALAKARVIS

HNUJOSHI NA 425 MADHALI ALI WAI (SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062

035

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALAMMA NA

NO.320, ALBERT VICTOR ROAD 

FORT, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000062

121

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALAVATIVIS

HWANATHDHUR

U VISHWANATH

KAMAL KUNJ 759/85 

SHIVAJINAGAR DECCAN 

GYMKHANA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000000

068

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              59550.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALESSIRCAR NA

BHALADIH SAND PLANT P O 

VIDYANANDAPORE DIST-BURDWAN 

(W BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal 713101

KIRL0000000000061

976

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023



KAMALESHCHAN

DRAROY

FHKARTICKCHANDR

A

C/O.T.K.BANERJEE 183/2,LENIN 

SARANI 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000047

573

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALESHKUM

ARMULLICK

LATESHPURNENDU

PRAKASHMULL

108 CENTRAL GOVT FLATS 

BELVEDERE ALIPORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700027

KIRL0000000000036

783

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALINIPADM

AKARMAHABAL NA 656 GANPATI PETH SANGLI 416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062

056

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALJABAINAR

AYANPHADKE NA

LIMAYEWADI PERU GATE POONA 

CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

819

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMALKISHORER

ATHI FHLILADHAR

1045 MAHAVIR MARKET RING 

ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048

989

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMARUNNISAK

OOLIYANGAL

SHSHAHULHAMEE

DPVSERVICE

NOOR MANZIL P O KANHANGAD 

KASARGOD D V INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000039

957

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMESHWARPR

ASADSHAHI BHATUSHAHI

154 DESBANDHU APARTMENTS 

KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000033

498

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMINIBOBDE NA

SHRINIVAS BHAVAN CIVIL LINES 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000014

097

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMLADEVI FHKHUSHIRAM

E 260, GREATER KAILASH PART I 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000051

301

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMLADEVI FHBALUSINGH

C/O K VINOD KUMAR & CO 

675/2/10, SIR CHINUBHAI BLDG X 

LANE, REVDI BAZAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380002

KIRL0000000000049

837

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMLADEVIPAN

DEY FHRISHI

C/O. ALOK PANDEY 45, MOTI 

BHAWAN, KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000050

068

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMLAMADHAV

HINGORANI MADHAV

604 PALM SPRING PLOT NO 26 

LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX 

ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000004

633

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMLASURI FHLAXMINARAYAN

SUNRISE BLDG FLAT NO-12 19TH 

ROAD KHAR (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000053

192

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMLABENRSHA

H FHRIKHACHAND

203,MANISH KUNJ, RAMCHANDRA 

LANE MALAD(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053

220

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMLESHAHUJA VKAHUJASERVICE

B-2/240, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000036

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMLESHBHOGI

LALSHAH

SHBHOGILALSHAH

BUSINESS

1-A CHANDRALOK B MANAV 

MANDIR RD BASEMENT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000040

461

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMLESHJSHAH

JAYANTILALKSHAHS

ERVICE

MAHAVIR NAGER I 17/26 

DAHANUKAR WADI KANDIVALI 

WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039

440

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMLESHJAISWA

L FHSHIVNARAYAN 17/18 IDGAH COLONY KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208012

KIRL0000000000050

045

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMLESHKUMA

RJAIN FHANANDILAL

7, DRAVID NAGAR, MAIN ROAD 

NEAR RANJEET HANUMAN MANDIR 

INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000049

373

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMLESHMEHTA FHSATISH

C/O RAMESH SHARMA 5 

MUNICIPAL COLONY PATHANKOT INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050

552

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMLESHKUMA

RGANDALALPAT

EL GANDALAL

3/SAIBABA SOC MEGHANI NAGAR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380016

KIRL1203320006683

251

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   155.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMRUNNISANO

ORMOHAMADSA

YYAD NOORMOHAMAD

373 RAVIVAR PETH, KARAD , DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000032

793

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KAMURTHYPOOJ

A

GIDDANIDHASMAP

AL

D NO 14-1-52 K V STREET 

RAYADURG INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515865

KIRL1204770000070

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     85.00 13-Apr-2023

KANANANADESA

LE NA

AT KHAREKURAN POST SATAPATI 

DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401405

KIRL0000000000061

824

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANAIYALALKTH

AKKAR KARSANDAS

401-A,'NALIM APTS., 90,FEET 

ROAD, MULUND (E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000041

656

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2325.00 13-Apr-2023

KANAKLATAJHA FHKRISHNAKISHOR

C/O KRISHNA KISHOR JHA RAJHANS 

GALI SULTANGANJ BHAGALPUR INDIA Bihar 813213

KIRL0000000000051

536

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANAKMALABH

UTORIA FHSUBHKARAN

C/O AMTA INDUSTRIES PLOT 67, 

INDUSTRIAL CO-OP ESTATE, 

EXPENSION PROGRAMME GANDHI 

NAGAR, BALANAGER, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500037

KIRL0000000000049

947

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANAKLATAJAIN

RAMESHCHANDRAJ

AIN

105 B SUDAMA NAGAR 

ANNAPURNA SECTOR INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRLIN301127159267

61

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



KANAYABHAIME

HTA FKETAN

C 101,BHIMA SHANTIVAN NEAR 

NATIONAL PARK BORIVLI(E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000047

453

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANAYALALMAN

IYAR NA

C/O KRISHNA TRADERS OLD BEET 

BAZAR WARANGAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506002

KIRL0000000000049

365

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANCHANDEVIJA

IN FHDHANNA

17-A, ANUKUL MUKHERJEE ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047

722

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANCHANNEELK

ANTHCHAPHEKA

R NA

1171 BUDHWAR PETH SHANIPAR 

POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

015

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANCHANSHRIC

HANDMADHYAN FHSHRICHAND

184/1 PUSHPA BHUVAN SION(E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000049

671

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANCHANSINHA FHHARIKANT

C/O DR. HARIKANT OFFICE OF DY. 

DIRECTOR I C D P 17 BALRAMPUR 

HOUSE ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211002

KIRL0000000000048

829

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANCHANAGOVI

NDHARAJAN

TGOVINDHARAJAN

HOUSEWIFE

32/3 SOWRI PALAYAM HOUSING 

UNIT PEELA MEDU COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641004

KIRL0000000000037

903

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANDAPILLAIK KVADAMALAIPILLAI

PLOT NO 21 POSTAL AUDIT 

COLONY MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600093

KIRL0000000000035

690

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANDALAMVENK

ATAASHOKCHAK

RAVARTHI

NARASIMHACHARI

ENGINEER ENGR QDE VSSC TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695022

KIRL0000000000039

308

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KANHAIYALALLA

HOTI FHBHANWARLAL

C/O.LAHOTI FABRICS 108,MONA 

CHAMBER 1ST FLOOR 

257,MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 

GORAKKUND, INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000054

545

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

KANNANRAMAA

C/O THE ROYAL BANK OF 

SCOTLAND N.V. CUSTODY DEPT 1ST 

FLOOR BRADY HOUSE 14 VEER 

NARIMAN ROAD FORT MUMBAI KIRLIN300644101919 Amount for unclaimed and KANNANRAMAA

YYAR RAMAAYYAR

NARIMAN ROAD FORT MUMBAI 

INDIA INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400023

KIRLIN300644101919

29

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3775.00 13-Apr-2023

KANNANRAMAM

ANI

RAMAMANISANKA

RAIYER

A-601, SKYLINE ATLANTIS 

BENNIGANAHALLI PAI LAYOUT 

BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560016

KIRLIN300079100681

79

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

KANNANVISWAN

ATHAN FHR

G-109, II FLOOR PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682036

KIRL0000000000051

266

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANTACHATTERJ

EE HMALAY

21,HEM CHANDRA NASKAR R.D. 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700010

KIRL0000000000047

486

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANTADEVIJAIN

LATESHSUJANSING

H B1/1 ASHOK VIHAR PH II DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000035

932

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KantaDeviKejriw

al

LateOmPrakashKejr

iwal

21, Khetra Mitra Lane, Ganpati 

Apartment, Block - B, Flat 3/C, 

Salkia, Howrah INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRLIN302654100007

99

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1000.00 13-Apr-2023

KANTAJAIN

SATYAPALJAINHOU

SE

C/O SATYA PAL JAIN 8/1154 YEER 

NAGAR JAIN BAGH SAHARANPURA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247001

KIRL0000000000036

988

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KANTAMOHANT

Y

GOURCHANDRAM

OHAPATRA

FLAT NO-301-302,SARTHAK 

BASERA NEAR NH FL 

NANDANKANAN ROAD JAYADEV 

VIHAR BHUBANESHWAR INDIA Orissa 751013

KIRL1201220000024

595

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KANTABENBDAV

E

FHBHAGWATIPRAS

AD

85 SHARDANAGAR SOCIETY NIL 

VIKAS GRUH AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000049

932

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANTABENGSON

AIYA FHGORDHANDAS

C/O VITHALDAS J SONAIYA HAWELI 

ROAD KAJI CHAKLA RATANWILA 

JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

KIRL0000000000050

171

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KANTABENGADH

IYA FHGORDHANDAS

C/O SHRI RANCHHODRAY M RAMI 

E/202, ASHWALEKHA COMPLEX 

NEAR DESAI PARK, RLY STATION 

RD. JIVRAJ PARK, AHEMDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380051

KIRL0000000000049

749

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANTABENGORD

HANDASSONAIY

A

GORDHANDASSON

AIYA

KRUSHN KUNJ NEAR HARI NIWAS 

NO 2 CRICKET BUGLOW GURU 

DWAR ROAD JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

KIRLIN301039242631

18

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KANTHADEVI FHHARICHAND

SRI KAMALA TEXTILES 9/50 MAIN 

ROAD GUDIVADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

KIRL0000000000049

102

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANTHABAIVISH

NUPATIL NA AT/POST :- SHENOLI TAL :- KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000062

167

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANTIDEVI FHSAHDEV

4/704 PURANA RAMNAGAR PO 

RAMNAGAR VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221008

KIRL0000000000050

326

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



KANTILALJAIN FHMANOHARMAL

MANOHAR MAL GYAN MAL 

GOWSHALA ROAD JUGSALAI 

JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831006

KIRL0000000000050

664

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANTISWARUPM

EHROTRA NA

C/O BRIG.BEHARI LAL ADVOCATE 

SHITLA GAL I.AGRA U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282001

KIRL0000000000061

963

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

KANTIBHAIMPAT

EL FMAGANDAS

F-31-443, UTSAV APARTMENTS 

OPPO. BHAVSAR HOSTEL 

NAVAWADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000048

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANTIBHAIVPAT

EL FHVISABHAI

GOVT. QUARTER GOVT.REST 

HOUSE RADHANPUR 

DIST.BANASKANTHA INDIA Gujarat 385340

KIRL0000000000048

683

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANTILALBABUR

AOGHOSALE NA 1441 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

964

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KANTILALGIRDH

ARLALSHAH FGIRDHARLAL

201-G SAIDHAM P K ROAD 

MULUND (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000052

240

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KANTILALNARSID

ASGADHVI FNARSIDAS

M/S.VRAJLAL RAMJI & CO BHENDI 

BAZAR EBRAHIM RAHIMTULLA 

ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000046

083

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

KANTILALPATILA

LSODHA FHPATILAL

23/SADASHIVE ST KHADILKAR 

ROAD VORA BLDG,4TH FLOOR, 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000047

896

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANTILALRAMAJI

JAIN RAMAJI

EMAMI BUILDING 2ND FLOOR 20 

SUTHAR CHAWL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000058

953

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KANUGCHAUHA

N

SHGANESHBHAIBU

SINESS

4 GANESH BHUVAN NAVTAD GHEE 

KAUTA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000040

367

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

KANUBHAICHAG

ANLALDAVE CHAGANLALNDAVE

3/101 SHANTI SADAN S OPP 

TEKARAWALA SCHOOL SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395009

KIRL1201070000259

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

KANUBHAIKANTI

BHAI FKANTIBHAI

TO MUTHIA POST NARODA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382325

KIRL0000000000046

206

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

KANUBHAIMALA

VIYA FHBHADABHAI

JALARAM TV CENTER NADI BAZAR 

SAVARKUNDLA INDIA Gujarat 364515

KIRL0000000000050

192

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KANUMURIPAD

MAVATHI FHKVTRAJU

D-79, VENGAL RAO NAGAR 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500038

KIRL0000000000052

853

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023MAVATHI FHKVTRAJU HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500038 853 unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

KANWALKHOSLA

KRISHANGOPALKH

OSL 11 PRITHVI RAJ ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110011

KIRL0000000000034

892

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

KANWARJITSING

HSOHAL

SURJANSINGHSOH

AL

SURJAN SINGH & COMPANY G T 

ROAD OPP JAGRAON BRIDGE 

LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000035

807

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

KAPILKULKARNI VIBHAKAR

SERVE NO 119/3/3 PRADNYANGAD 

APARTMENT FLAT NO B25 

SINHAGAR ROAD NR SARITA VIHAR, 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRLIN300450802118

44

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KARABHAIKHAD

AYATA FHKANAIYALAL

CLOTH MARKET NEAR ARVIND 

CHASMA NAGAR KAPADWANJ DIST 

KHEDA INDIA Gujarat 387620

KIRL0000000000050

279

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KARAMASHIGOR

ADHANVAMZA MEDICALP

PATEL CHOWK AT VANTHALI 

SORATH GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 362610

KIRL0000000000038

064

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KARANJEKARSEE

MABALBHIM NA

"PASAYDAN" PLOT-5 ANANDWAN 

SOCIETY GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000062

159

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

KAREKALHALLIH

ANUMANTRAO

FHKGHANUMANTR

AO

365, RAGHAVENDRA NILAYA 1ST 

MAIN 2ND CROSS 3RD PHASE 

MANJUNATHA NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000051

115

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KARIMFAZALSHA

IKH FHFAZAL

A 1 KUWARI MAHAL VALI PEER 

NAKA KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000050

842

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KARSANBHAINJO

SHI

SHNARBHERAMJOS

HI

KALPANA SOCIETY, NEAR BANK 

SOCY., COLLEGE COMPAUD, 

PALANPUR, N GUJARAT B K DIST INDIA Gujarat 385001

KIRL0000000000040

932

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KARTARNATHDU

BEY

SHRAMCHANDDUB

EYR

N 125 B PANCHSHILA PARK NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000040

668

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KARWABHARATS

HRIKANT

KARWASHRIKANTR

AMNARAYAN

A/P 63 MARAWADI PETH PHALTAN 

DIST SATARA PHALTAN INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRLIN300450805136

18

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

KasamHajibhaiP

armar

HajiNathubhaiParm

ar

No 208 Bhatiya Dharmashala 

Maimsha Pir Dargah Bukkar Faliya 

Junagadh INDIA Gujarat 362001

KIRLIN300095117270

71

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     25.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHMAH

ESHWARY

MLSOMANIBUSINE

SS

TRINEAS BUILDING M M ROAD 

FANCY BAZAR GAUHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000035

337

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHIBAIHARJIV

ANPARMAR HARIJAN

204-WALLACE APARTMENTS-I 

SLEATER ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000002

172

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023



KASHIBAISOMNA

THYADNESHWAR

KANT NA

GOVT QRS BLOCK NO 3 MORBAUG 

RD DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000061

841

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHIBAIVASUD

EVTEREDESAI NA

GADNARAL KESPURI DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000059

883

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHBALK

RISHNAKULKARN

I NA

H NO 24 MANGALWAR PETH 

KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061

834

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8435.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHBHAS

KARWAGLE NA

SHANTI CO-OP HSG SOCY LTD BLDG 

NO-F FLAT -NO6 2ND FLR MAHIM 

BOMBAY-400 016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000062

032

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHBHAS

KARWAGLE BHASKAR

SHANTI COOP HSG SOCY LTD BLDG 

F FLAT 6 2ND FL MOGAL LANE 

MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000009

124

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHDAM

ODARPANSE NA

1286 SHUKRAWAR PETH 

SUBHASHNAGAR MAIN ROAD 

POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

036

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHEKAN

ATHBHAKTA NA AT POST UJJAIN M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000061

827

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHGAJA

NANHARDIKAR NA

C/O MR JIVABHAI BAPUBHAI DESAI 

AT MARU POST BAHADARPUR TAL 

SANKHEDA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061

829

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHGOP

ALDESAI NA

R NO 22 UPENDRA NGR CHAWL NO 

5 NR FLOWER MARKET SENAPATI 

BAPAT RDDADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061

928

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHGOP

ALSHIRALKAR NA

SHRADHAOPP.OCTROI NAKA 

POONA-SATARA ROA DPOONA-9. INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000061

830

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHGOVI

NDBIJUTKAR NA AT POST KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061

831

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHJINA

PPASHIKHARE NA

AT-BURLI,POST:KIRLOSKARWADI 

TAL:TASGAON (DIST.SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062

136

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHKRIS

HNASOHANI NA AT POST RAVER DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000061

828

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHLAX

MANHINDLEKAR LAXMAN

52/3 DR RANGNEKAR SOCY 

GROUND FLOOR SHIV-SRUSHTI 

KURLA (E) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400024

KIRL0000000000008

713

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHMAD

HAVRAOKUNDE NA AT POST NIFAD DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303

KIRL0000000000061

835

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHMUK

UNDADKAR NA 41 16 KARVE ROAD POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061

836

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHNAR

AYANMENDARK

AR NA

C/O MR GANPAT GANGARAM 

PATEL S CHAWL MANAJI BAUG 

KIRKEE POONA 3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000061

832

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHNAR

AYANPATIL NA

AT NAVALI POST PALGHAR DIST 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000061

937

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHNAR

AYANPATIL NA

AT NAVALI POST PALGHAR DIST 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000061

929

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              39060.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHNIM

BRAJKULKARNI NIMBRAJ

615, PULACHI WADI SHIVAJINAGAR 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000012

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHPRAB

HAKARKUNTE NA

C/O MISS NALINI K KUNTE AT POST 

KELOD TAL SAVNER DIST NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441112

KIRL0000000000061

833

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHRAG

HUNATHZUNJAR

RAO RAGHUNATH

AT NEWALPADA POST SARALGAON 

TAL MURBAD DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421401

KIRL0000000000019

106

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHRAK

HMAJIPONDE FRAKHMAJI

'KAUSTUBH' B-1/1, POSTAL 

COLONY SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000052

563

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHRAM

CHANDRABOND

RE NA

288 SHIVAJI GURAV SHASATI 

NAGAR III CROSS INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061

973

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHRAM

CHANDRADHOK

ATE NA

KASABA BARAMATI WARD NO 1 H 

NO 350 SHIRALKAR S WADA 

BARAMATI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000061

838

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHRAM

CHANDRAPHALK

E NA

UBALE WADA NEAR MOHIDDIN 

TALIM KARMALA 413203 (DIST 

SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061

991

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHSAYA

NNAYADAV SAYANNA 166 OLD BAZAR KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000001

305

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2400.00 13-Apr-2023



KASHINATHSHA

NKARKELKAR NA SHIVAJINAGAR RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061

948

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHSHA

NKARKULKARNI NA

11,ASHOK APARTMENTS, PLOT 

NO.21,S.NO.163/2A/2B, BANER 

ROAD,AUNDH.PUNE-411007. INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000061

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHSHRI

DHARPURANIK NA

243 SADASHIV PETH NEAR 

TRAINING COLLEGE POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

840

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHTRYA

MBAKWANI

TRYAMBAKNAGOW

ANI

B4-18, NEW INDIA STAFF QTRS. 

JUHU LANE ANDHERI WEST 

Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL1302080000040

210

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHVINA

YAKSATHE NA

LAXMIGANJ LASHKAR GWALIOR M 

P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000061

839

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHVISH

NUPANTBHANA

GE NA KARMALA DIST.SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061

977

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHWA

MANDIKSHIT NA

DIKSHIT WADA BEHIND MAHILA 

SAMITI HIGH SCHOOL NEAR 

RATNAKAR BANK CHOULE 

THAKURLI(E) TILAKNAGAR 

DOMBIVLI INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000062

044

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHWA

MANPARALIKAR NA

RAS BIHARI AVANUE 8 JATINDAS 

ROAD LAKE VIEW CALCUTTA 29 INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000061

925

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHINATHYASH

VANTPRABHUNE NA

40 41 SADASHIV KHAN ALI SATARA 

CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000061

837

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHIRAMATMA

RAMJADHAO ATMARAM

AT & POST KOSAM TALQ 

SANGAMESHWAR DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415611

KIRL0000000000001

608

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHIRAMGANP

ATPINGLE GANPAT

SHANDAR APARTMENTS 112/17 

YERAWADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000001

576

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5325.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHIRAMJAYAR

SCHOOL MASTER AT PINGALWADE 

POST KARANJAD TAL BAGLAN DT KIRL0000000000061 Amount for unclaimed and KASHIRAMJAYAR

AMVANI NA

POST KARANJAD TAL BAGLAN DT 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061

842

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHIRAMSITAR

AMMUDRAS NA AT POST BANDA DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000061

843

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHITAIRAMCH

ANDRAVECHALE

KAR NA

C/O MR GANESH PRALHAD 

KULKARNI AT POST-PALUS DIST-

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061

826

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHMIRAJYOTI

NDRATRIVEDI HJYOTINDRA

VISA VAGA STREET NEAR ASHAPURI 

MATA RAJPIPLA DIST:-BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 393145

KIRL0000000000045

961

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHMIRARAME

SHCHANDRASHA

H

RAMESHCHANDRA

VSHAH

A/156, BHAVNA TENAMENTS, 

SHAHVADI, DIST. AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRLIN300343103179

43

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

KASHMIRILALGU

PTA NA

POST TOTU SIMALA HILLS RLY 

STATION JUTOGH INDIA Himachal Pradesh 171008

KIRL0000000000000

791

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              34275.00 13-Apr-2023

KASIVISWANADH

AMGOPU EMPLOYEE

MANAGER INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK 

NAIDUPET BRANCH ( KHAMMAM ) 

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507003

KIRL0000000000035

491

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KASIVISWESWAR

ARAOKOTLA FHSWESWARARAO

S/O VENKATASWAMY KOTLA 

ADAVIKOLANUVARI STREET T 

NAGAR 7-24-5T RAJAHMUNDRY 

(AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533102

KIRL0000000000051

833

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KASIMALIFATEH

ALYMERCHANT FATEHALY

8 WINDSOR HOUSE OPP OVAL 

QUEEN'S ROAD CHURCHGATE 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000023

036

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

KASINATHANAID

UNAVANEETHAK

RISHNAN GOVINDA

A3 SUKHMANI N S RD 10 JUHU 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000017

502

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

KASTURCHANDJ

AYCHANDGUJAR NA

AT POST NIMGAON KETKI DIST 

POONA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000061

822

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KASTURIBKINIK BHASKARKINIK

NO 170 SANJIVINI 3RD MAIN 11TH 

CROSS R M V 2ND STAGE HIG 

COLONY BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560094

KIRLIN301313206932

50

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KASTURIBAIKISA

NLALGOENKA NA

C O M S SAVATRAM SONS LTD AT 

POST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061

926

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KASTURIBAINAR

SIDASSARAF NA

AT KHARAKUVA POST 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061

823

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

KATAPADYPRAD

YUMNABHAT

MADHAVANIRUDH

ABHAT

104 SURYA MANJARI FLATS 

SOMNATH MAHADEV MANDIR 

ROAD UMRA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRLIN301330184321

86

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023



KATDAREMADH

AVIULHAS KATDAREULHAS

KESAR FALIA OPP. GOVT. PRESS 

KOTHI BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRLIN301991103724

69

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KATKARHIRABHA

IBABU NA

AT POST AMBEWADI TAL KARVEER 

DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000062

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

KAUSALYABAIPA

RSURAMBHOSAL

E NA

A P THE SHRIGONDA FACTORY T 

SHRIGONDA 413726 ANAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413726

KIRL0000000000062

104

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

KAUSHALAGAND

HI FHASHWIN

B-15,MAHAVIR PARK 97,GARODIA 

NAGAR GHATKOPAR (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000054

901

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

KAUSHALKISHOR

EKAKKAR

JAGATKISHORESER

VI

38 GOPAL PARK RAM NAGAR 

KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000036

112

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

KAUSHALKISHOR

EVERMA FHRAGHUBEER C 268 RAJJIPURAM LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226017

KIRL0000000000050

361

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAUSHALPALSIN

GH

JAIPALSINGHSTUDE

NT

B 2/65 INDIRA MARKET INDIRA 

NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

KIRL0000000000038

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KAUSHALPALSIN

GH

JAIPALSINGHSTUDE

NT

B 2/65 INDIRA MARKET INDIRA 

NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

KIRL0000000000038

909

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAUSHALYADEVI MADANMOHAN

D 122 MANSROVAR GARDEN NEW 

DELHI 110015 INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000036

487

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KAUSHAMBIRSH

AH NA

3-B SURESH COLONY S V ROAD VILE 

PARLE W INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000062

154

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

KAUSHILYAGIRD

HAR NA

C 65 DEWAN SURAPPA S LANE 

BANGALORE 2 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000061

966

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   985.00 13-Apr-2023

KAUSTUBHBALK

RISHNADONGRE

BALKRISHNADONG

RE

A 204 VATSALYA VIHAR AUNDH 

NAGRAS ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000059

773

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

KAUSTUBHSHAS

HIKANTPITRE NA

C/O. MAJ GEN. (RETD) SHASHIKANT 

G. PITRE 75, RAKSHAK SOCIETY, 

AUNDH PUNE-411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000062

109

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

KAUTIKSAYAJIPA

TIL NA

AT POST GIRAD PETA BHADGAON 

TAL PACHORA DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424105

KIRL0000000000061

910

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023TIL NA TAL PACHORA DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424105 910 unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

KAVARBAIMOHA

NLALLUNAVAT NA

NEAR MARUTI TEMPLE 

CHINCHWAD GAON PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000013

572

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3410.00 13-Apr-2023

KAVERIAMMA NA

159 WASUKI K.S.R.T.C. LAYOUT J.P. 

NAGAR II PHASE INDIA Karnataka 560078

KIRL0000000000062

063

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAVERIDEVAIAH HKKDEVAIAH

C/O. K. K. DEVAIAH, SR MANAGER, 

CANARA BANK, SEOHARA, DIST 

BIJANOOR (UP) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 246746

KIRL0000000000046

210

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

KAVITAASHAH FARVINDKUMAR

C/O.MR.ARVINDKUMAR C SHAH 

49,JAWAHAR NAGAR, 6TH ROAD 

MADHUKUNJ, 2ND FLOOR, 

GOREGAON (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000046

410

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KAVITAANILTAM

BE ANIL

C/O SHRI ANIL G TAMBE 21 & 22 

VISHWAJIT- HOUSING SOCIETY 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000003

713

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1535.00 13-Apr-2023

KAVITAGROVER STUDENT

C II 58 BAPA NAGAR DR ZAKIR 

HUSSAIN ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000036

514

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAVITAJMETHA FHJIGNESH

5-SHREEJI BHUVAN OPP.G.H.HIGH 

SCHOOL M.G.CROSS ROAD, 

BORIVALI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000053

051

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAVITALALCHAN

DCHUGANEY LALCHAND

FLAT NO 19 15 FREE SCHOOL ST 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700016

KIRL0000000000008

369

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

KAVITAMANDLOI FHGS

118-C, GOVIND PURI UNIVERSITY 

ROAD GWALIOR (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474011

KIRL0000000000054

165

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

KAVITARSHAH FHRAMESH

19, SAHAJIV SOCIETY R.NO.2, T.P.S. 

VI LALLUBHAI PARK ANDHERI (W) 

BOMNBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000052

780

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   825.00 13-Apr-2023

KAVITASANGALI

KAR SUNILSANGALIKAR MARATHA COLONY DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580008

KIRLIN300214106110

74

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KAVITASHAMLAL

BHATIA FHSHAMLAL

CLOTH MERCHANT 18-NAGINDAS 

MASTER ROAD FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000052

859

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KAVITASHANKAR

TALREJA FHSHANKAR

KISHAN LEELA SOCIETY FLAT 

NO.39/40,10TH FLOOR KOPORI 

COLONY THANE(E) INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000047

390

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KEDARASHOKBU

DUKH

ASHOKVISHNUPAN

TBUDUKH

E/303 OMEGA PARADISE S NO 

174P AND 175P WAKAD PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA INDIA Maharashtra 411057

KIRLIN300513171516

53

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023



KEDARIMAHADU

SURVASHI NA

AT SANDAGEWADI, POST PALUS 

PIN 416 310 INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000061

967

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KEDUVISHNUVA

NI NA

AT POST NAMPUR TAL BAGLAN 

DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000061

938

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KEKIDHANJISHA

WWADIA DHANJISHAW

B-SHIRIN MANSION TARDEO ROAD 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000008

488

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 13-Apr-2023

KERORAGHUNAT

HVAGH NA AT POST MAYANI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061

893

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

KESARSINGHMA

LHOTRA SJODHSINGHRETD

D 125 DEFENCE COLONY NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000035

803

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KESARVELJIMAN

GE HVELJI

202, RAJI COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, 

P.A. LOKHANDE MARG, CHEMBUR 

(EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400085

KIRL0000000000052

613

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

KESARBENSHAH FHDHANJI

B-3, MADHUSUDHAN NANDANVAN 

S.V. ROAD, DAHISAR (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000052

821

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

KESARCHANDBA

KSHURAMSHAR

MA NA AT POST NANDGAON DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 444708

KIRL0000000000061

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KESARIMALMJAI

N NA

C/O SHRI S C JAIN QR NO-698 D2 

"D" - SECTOR PIPLANI BHEL 

BHOPAL (MP) 462021 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462021

KIRL0000000000061

932

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAONAGEND

RASURYAN FNAGENDRA

SHIVACHAND ROAD HUMANABAD 

DIST:-BIDAR INDIA Karnataka 585401

KIRL0000000000045

393

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAONARHAR

AMBEKAR NA

IMPROVEMENT TRUST BLDG 

BHAGWA GHAR LAYOUT 

DHARAMPETH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000061

985

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAORANGAN

ATHDEO NA

B-2 MADHUBAN APARTMENTS 

FERGUSSION COLLEGE ROAD 

POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000061

998

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHARIMALAG

ARWAL FHHIRALAL

S/O HIRALAL AGARWAL NR. 

GANESH TEMPLE CHHAWANI 

SHEOGANJ INDIA Rajasthan 307027

KIRL0000000000050

644

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023ARWAL FHHIRALAL SHEOGANJ INDIA Rajasthan 307027 644 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVAMRITR

AONERLIKAR AMRITRAO

AMRIT PATWARDHAN BAUG 

ERANDAWANA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003

552

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1800.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVANANTJ

OSHI NA

AT AUDUMBAR P O BHILAWADI 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000061

895

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVATMARA

MBHAGWAT ATMARAM

1025/B,BIC SHRI CHINTAMANI CO 

OP HSG SCIETY NAGNATH 

PAR,SADASHIV PETH PUNE] INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011

716

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVBHASKA

RVECHALEKAR NA

NEAR POWER SUB STATION WEST 

PARK ROAD DHANTOLI NAGPUR-12 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000061

902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVBHASKA

RWECHALEKAR NA

NEAR DHANTOLI POWER STATION 

WEST PARK RD DHANTOLI NAGPUR-

12 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000061

984

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVCHINTA

MANBEDEKAR NA

AT KOTAVALI POST AYANI DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062

172

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVCHINTA

MANKETKAR NA

C O KETKAR BROS BAPAT BUNG 

BRAHMANWADI KURLA BOMBAY 

70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000061

898

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVCHINTA

MANWANI NA

C\O SANJAY STORES GANESH 

ROAD, CHALISGAON-424101 INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000062

003

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVDATTATR

AYAMANGALE FDATTATRAYA

DR.MANGALE'S DISPENSARY SHRI 

KALIKADEVI ROAD PANDHARPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000044

971

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVDATTATR

AYAMANGALE FDATTATRAYA

DR.MANGALES DESPENSARY SHRI 

KALIKADEVI ROAD PANDHARPUR 

DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000045

782

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVGOVIND

BADGANDI GOVIND BALIRAM PETH JALGAON E K INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000001

136

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVGOVIND

BANORA NA

CHANDMARI WARD NO 9 HOUSE 

NO 38 A AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061

896

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVGUNDOS

ARAF NA AT POST NANDGAD DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591120

KIRL0000000000061

897

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVLAXMAN

APATE NA

BHAGWATWADI NAUPADA THANA 

BHAGWATWADI NAUPADA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061

941

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVMARUTI

KASAR NA AT PO KALEDHON SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061

903

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVNARAYA

NDIXIT FNARAYAN

M/S.GOKHALE & CO ATARION 

ROAD RAICHUR KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 584101

KIRL0000000000045

404

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023



KESHAVNARAYA

NJOSHIRAMASG

AOKAR NA

C/O MR M W SANGAMULE VITHAL 

MANDIR KASABA JALNA DT 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000061

899

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVNARAYA

NMULE NA

1025 SHANIWAR PETH SATARA 

CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061

950

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVNARAYA

NPRABHU NA AT POST KOCHARA DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000061

900

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVNARAYA

NSHIVANEKAR NA

51 "AMRAJA" ALANKAR SOCIETY 

KARVENAGAR POONA-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000061

901

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVPARSHO

TTAMTALATHI PARSHOTTAM KHED DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000000

801

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9750.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVRAMCHA

NDRAKHOLE NA

192 YADO GOPAL PETH MAHAJANI 

S WADA SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061

904

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVRAVAJIB

AKSHI NA KADAVACHI GALLI THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061

906

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVRAVAJIK

ULKARNI NA

AT HASURCHAMPU PO 

GADHINGLAJ DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416302

KIRL0000000000061

905

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVSHANKA

RKULKARNI SHANKAR

64 L B SHASTRI ROAD NAVI PETH 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003

012

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVVINAYAK

KHANDEKAR VINAYAK

MADHAV NAGAR COOP HSG SOCY 

FLAT E 5 FLR BHAVANI SHANKAR 

RD DADAR INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000003

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVVISHRA

MBHAT NA

PROP THE SAVANTWADI MOTOR 

WORK CO AT PO SAVANTWADI DT 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000061

907

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7520.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVAVISWA

NATHKARDILE NA 8/17 KARVE ROAD PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062

092

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4100.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVADASSRE

EDHARDASSAWK

AR NA

NEAR SOMESHWAR TAMPLE 

GADAG 582101 KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 582101

KIRL0000000000062

103

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023AR NA GADAG 582101 KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 582101 103 unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVLALRAG

HUBHAIDESAI NA KATARGAM DOLIFALIA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000061

956

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVLALTSHA

H FHTALAKCHAND

M.C. HUF & CO. PLOT 59-A SUB 

MARKET YARD VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KESHAVRAOTRY

AMBAKRAOHAR

NE NA

HEAD MASTER AT ADGOAN POST-

KOKALGOAN TAL-WASHIM DIST-

AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061

945

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7980.00 13-Apr-2023

KETANDIPAKKU

MARBADNORE

DIPAKKUMARMAN

OHARRAOBADNOR

E

33 PULGAON TAL DEOLI DIST 

WARDHA PULGAON 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 442302

KIRLIN300450140547

45

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     50.00 13-Apr-2023

KEVALKISHENMI

SRA

DAULATRAMMISRA

SERVICE

74 B MIRAMAR NAPEAN SEA ROAD 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000037

133

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KEWALKRISHAN KESHORAM 129 B ALKA PURI HABIBIGANJ INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462024

KIRL0000000000059

534

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

KEWALKRISHAN

LATESHCHARANDA

SS

300 NEAR BATRA CINEMA DR 

MUKERJEE NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRLIN300206106658

45

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   250.00 13-Apr-2023

KHANDERAOBAP

UJIDESHPANDE NA

11 D L VAIDYA ROAD DADAR 

BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000061

915

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KHANDERAONA

NASAHEBNIMBA

LKAR NA

CHHATRAPATI KAMGAR CO OP 

HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.BLOCK NO 

28 RAJARAMKOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061

982

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KHANDERAOPUR

USHOTTAMPARE

TKAR NA

172 PARETKAR WADA GUNJEE 

PURA JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000062

093

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

KHANDUBALASH

INDE NA

NEAR RAMLING TEMPLE 

BRAMHANPURI MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000061

913

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KHANDUDHONDI

MALI NA

3904 SANT PETH PANDHARPUR 

DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061

912

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

KHANDULAXMA

NDHANGAR NA

AT BHAGUR PO DEOLALI DIST 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422401

KIRL0000000000061

914

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KHATAUSUNDER

DAS NA

C/O SUNDERDAS D HUNSRAJ 

COLLEGE SQUARE CUTTACK-3 INDIA Orissa 753001

KIRL0000000000062

070

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              18010.00 13-Apr-2023

KHEERAPPAGGA

DDAD NA GADDAD KARAJGI DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413219

KIRL0000000000061

944

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KHIMJIPARMAR

VIRJIPARMARBUSIN

ESS

J D PATHAK PLOT NEAR GUNATIT 

NAGAR BEHIND MALVIYA NAGAR 

GONDAL ROAD RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 360004

KIRL0000000000038

107

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



KHORAKIWALAH

OLDINGSINVPVT

LTD COMPANY

45/47 NEAR NARIMAN ROAD FORT 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000015

814

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

KHUSHALCHAND

BISANLAL NA

COTTON MARKET ROAD P O 

AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000061

911

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

KHUSHWANTSIN

GH FSHRIRAMDHAN C 4958 RAJAJIPURAM LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226017

KIRL0000000000046

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANAGARWAL FHSANKAR

PLOT NO. 4397/4754, PANDAV 

NAGAR, TANKAPANI ROAD, 

BHUBANESWAR ORISSA INDIA Orissa 751018

KIRL0000000000051

684

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANAGARWAL FHPAVAN 641 JAWAHAR NAGAR U.P. UNNAO INDIA Uttar Pradesh 209801

KIRL0000000000050

052

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANAGARWAL

SHRIPAVANAGARW

AL

374 SHAKUNTLAM JAWAHAR 

NAGAR UNNAO INDIA Uttar Pradesh 209801

KIRLIN300556101993

47

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANASHOKBA

GLA FHASHOKUAMR

207/2B INDRAPRASHTHA RAHEJA 

TOWNSHIP JITENDRA ROAD 

MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000049

674

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANBAJPAYEE

BRAHMPRAKASHB

AJPA

1101 PRINCE TOWN ROYAL NIBM 

ROAD UNDRI INDIA Maharashtra 411060

KIRL0000000000035

555

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANBALAMOH

ANTY

SURENDRAMOHAN

TY

BADABIL MUNICIPALITY WARD 9 

TOWN BADABIL DIST KEONJHAR INDIA Orissa 758035

KIRLIN300214107394

75

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   500.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANBALAVER

MA FHSUDHIRKUMAR

C/O S.K.VERMA BEHIND RANJIT 

HOTEL CIRCULAR ROAD RANCHI 

BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000051

824

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANDLODHA FHDASHRATHMAL

5,BARKAT NAGAR, OPP. S B I 

COLONY,TONK FATAK JAIPUR, INDIA Rajasthan 302015

KIRL0000000000048

371

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANDEVIAGRA

WAL FHBINODKUMAR

C/O M/S LMCO KHETRAJPUR 

SAMBALPUR INDIA Orissa 768003

KIRL0000000000051

715

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANJAIN FHHANSRAJ

C/O ANMOL COAL DEPOT OUT SIDE 

SOJATI GATE JODHPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000050

640

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANKALRA ASHOK

B-158 GUJRAWALA TOWN PART I 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000032

768

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023KIRANKALRA ASHOK DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009 768 unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANKUMARSH

AH FHSOKALCHAND

KIRAN TEXTILES MAIN ROAD 

YEMMIGANUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518360

KIRL0000000000048

309

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANMADHAVV

AIDYA FMADHAV

KARNATAKA HEALTH INSTITUTE 

GHATAPRABHA DIST:-BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591310

KIRL0000000000045

622

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   600.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANMAMTANI FHSURESH

68A SINDHUWADI MAHATMA 

GANDHI ROAD GHATKOPAR 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000050

948

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANNARAYAN

KARVE NA

UMADARSHAN 2091,VIJAYNAGAR 

COLONY, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

005

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANNARAYAN

KARVE NA

UMADARSHAN 2091,VIJAYNAGAR 

COLONY, PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

100

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANPBAXI NA

C/O M/S COMPUTER AIDS INDIA 

2/8,SARAT BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000062

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANPDIGHE NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS LTD. 15 

MAHARANI ROAD INDORE (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062

054

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANPPATEL FHPJ

FORT STREET AT BHADRAN VIA 

ANAND GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388530

KIRL0000000000050

268

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANPANDEY FHNARESH

ADDRRESS FIRST LINE EMPTY 

111A/186 ASHOK NAGAR KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208012

KIRL0000000000050

017

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANPRABHUD

ASGHIYA FPRABHUDAS

KANDOLIYA STREET DARBARGADH 

ROAD UPLETA (GUJRAT STATE) INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000046

708

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANPRAKASHP

ANCHAL HPRAKASH

A2 MANEK APARTMENT GITANJALI 

NAGAR, GR. FLOOR SAI BABA 

NAGAR, BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000052

526

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANSHAMSUN

DARBHANDARE NA

AT & PO AUNDH TAL KHATAV DIST 

SATANA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000062

113

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANSHARMA NA 64 MODEL HOUSE LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000050

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANSINGH FVIREDRAPRATAP

C/O.RAM ADHAR RAJ DEO & CO 

110,CASSIPORE ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700002

KIRL0000000000047

633

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRANVSHAH FHVINOD

4A,CHOWRINGHEE PLACE (ROXY 

CHAMBER) CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000047

744

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



KIRENCHADHA

BSCHADHAHOUSE

HO J-13 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

KIRL0000000000035

935

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRITKUMARKHA

NT FHDEVASBHAI

16, VIVEKANAND APT. PATEL 

COLONY, STREET NO.10, 

JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000048

684

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRITKUMARSAT

ALALPATEL

SATALALVALLAVBH

AIPATELBUSI

3 B GIRIKUNJ SOCIETY BEHIND 

CANARA BANK OPP SHARDA POST 

OFFICE NAWA SHARDA MANDIR 

ROAD PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000038

590

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRTIBAPALALDA

MODIA

BAPALALDOMADIA

BUSINESS

5/48 DASHASHRI MALI NAGAR 

NARSING LANE MALAD W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000040

876

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRTITHAKKER FHSANJIB

C/O.CHANDANI FINANCE 

65,COTTON STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047

796

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KISANKERUKAPA

SHE NA

C/O THE LAXMI OIL MILLS AT-POST-

AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061

845

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KISANRAMCHAN

DRAPHALKE NA AT POST KARMALA DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061

989

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KISANVYANKAPP

AGURRAM FVYANKAPPA

A/16 INDIRA NAGAR VIJAPUR ROAD 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045

182

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

KISANDASJAMN

ADASMARVADI NA

AT POST WAMBORI DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000061

846

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KISANLALBALAR

AMBUB NA

HOUSE NO-I-11-14/3 CHINNA TOTA 

BOWENPALLY SECUNDERABAD (AP) 

5 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500011

KIRL0000000000061

939

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

KISANLALMOTIL

ALJAISWAL NA AT POST MUNDGAON DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444117

KIRL0000000000061

847

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KISANSADAGDUS

AKSHATRIYA NA

C/O MR P K KHATRI K TALATHI 

MANJUR POST KOPARGAON DT 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000061

848

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KISHANKUMAR

M/S MAHESHWARI GLASS MART 

43-9-135,T S N COLONY KIRL0000000000050 Amount for unclaimed and KISHANKUMAR

MAHESHWARI FHPUNAMCHAND

43-9-135,T S N COLONY 

VISAKHAPATNAM (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000050

721

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KISHANLAL FHSHP

STATE BANK OF INDIA 

GANJDUNDWARA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 207242

KIRL0000000000048

803

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KISHANLALAROR

A TOLARAMARORA

D-44 GREATER KAILASH PART II 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRLIN300118104266

86

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KISHANLALDAGA

SRIMANIKCHANDD

AGA

152 NEW ROAD EVEREST BUILDING 

KOVILPATTI INDIA Tamil Nadu 628501

KIRLIN300394151973

10

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KISHANPRASADG

AUR

SHYAMSUNDERSH

ARMA

P R C OFFICE 12 BIDHAN ROAD 

SILIGURI DIST DARJEELING W B INDIA West Bengal 734401

KIRL0000000000036

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KISHANRAONELL

UTLA FHRAMRAO

C/O N JAGAN MOHAN RAO H NO 5-

9-200 CHIRAG ALI LANE 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000048

279

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KISHINDASHIND

UJA MATHRADAS

C-14 JOSHI APARTMENTS 

LALUBHAI PARK RD ANDHERI (W) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000026

596

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

KISHORDHUNDIR

AJKULKARNI

DHUNDIRAJKANDD

EOKULKARNI

39/15 LAXMAN NAGAR OPP. 

MATOSHRI HOSPITAL THERGAON 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRLIN300360104555

44

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KISHOREKNATHP

ATIL

EKNATHRAGHUNA

THPATIL

POORNA SOCIETY BLDG NO F/14 

3RD FLOOR FLAT NO 2 SECTOR 14 

AIROLI NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400708

KIRLIN300513125668

40

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

KISHORKESHAVR

AOKULKARNI FKESHAVRAO

MANORAMA B-102 UJWAL FLATS 

RAHATE COLONY WARDHA ROAD 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000045

334

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   335.00 13-Apr-2023

KISHORNARHAR

PARANJPE NARHAR

C/O SHRI M T BHANDAKKAR PLOT 

NO 427 HANUMAN NAGAR 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440009

KIRL0000000000003

756

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

KISHORSHANTIC

HANDJHAVERI NA

BLOCK 7 4TH FLOOR NAGINDASS 

MANSION 59-61 GIRGAON RD 

BOMBAY-400 004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062

062

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

KISHORSHARMA FGOPAL

C/O LALIT SHARMA 696,MAHARSHI 

NAGAR, SHATRUNJAY VIHAR, 

SAUBHAGYA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000052

487

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

KISHORBHAILPA

TEL FHL

504 JAGGANATH APARTMENT 

ROKADIA LANE BORIVILI (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000049

281

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KISHORCHANDR

GIRDHARLALSHA

H NA

N-1 SHRIJI NIWAS SARANAGER "C" 

SECTOR S-4 CIDCO INDIA Maharashtra 431003

KIRL0000000000062

097

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023



KISHOREHJAIN FHHIRACHAND

C/O SURESH SAREE CENTRE NO 2 

KASI CHETTY LANE MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

188

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KISHORETEKWA

NI

SHICHIMALBUSINE

SS

SUMANGULAM RESTORENT 

NAVDEEP BLDG OPP A I R 

NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380014

KIRL0000000000040

524

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

KISHORKUMARD

WARKADASDARB

AR NA

W.NO.6, DWARKA NIWAS, STATION 

ROAD, BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL1203530000008

141

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

KISHUKEWALRA

MSHIVDASANI

KEWALRAMJETHAN

ANDSHIVDASAN

C/O LEILA LADIES DRESS MAKERS 9 

SHIV DAR 15TH 33RD ROAD 

JUNCTION OFF LINKING ROAD 

BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000039

664

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KOKILAAAMLANI FHARVIND

A/8,SAPT SINDHU, 3RD FLOOR, 

ROKADIA LANE,BORIVALI (W), 

MUMBAI-400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000052

772

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KOKILAKANOOB

HAICHOKSEY FHKANOOBHAI

C/6, AJANTA SOCIETY RACE 

COURSE CIRCLE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000053

852

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KOKILAKIRITSHET

H FHKIRIT

A-1304 K T NAGAR SOCIETY PHASE 

1 SAINAGAR P.O.VASAI 

ROAD(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000049

699

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KOLHAPURPRAB

HAKARRAO NA

F/6 KARNIC RD SHANKARAPURAM 

BANGALORE-560004 INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000061

968

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8890.00 13-Apr-2023

KOLLIRAJAKUMA

RI HBALAKRISHNAK D-16: H.A.L. COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500042

KIRL0000000000030

847

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4875.00 13-Apr-2023

KOLLURIPANAKA

LUCHOWDARY FHKSESHAISH INKOLLU POST PRAKASAM DIST INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000055

036

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

KOMALJAIN

FHPRAPHOOLKUM

AR

C/O TARLOK CHAND JAIN AND 

SONS BALACHAUR INDIA Punjab 144521

KIRL0000000000048

701

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KOMALKSISODIA

FHKAILASHCHAND

RA

INDIRA COMPLEX VIKAS TOWER, 

STATE BANK FLAT NO.B-1 

NAVLAKHA, A.B. ROAD INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000054

268

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023KOMALKSISODIA RA NAVLAKHA, A.B. ROAD INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001 268 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KOMALMURPAN

A FHSHYAMLAL

86/12,SUKH SADAN 1ST FLOOR 

SION (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000047

967

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KOMALAKAMIRE

DDY NA

C/O A REDDY INDIAN OVERSEAS 

BANK CHANDRALOK BLDG M G 

ROAD SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000011

300

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

KOMANKUMARJ

AIN FHSUKHBIRSINGH

C/O SRI S C JAIN 8/122, SECTOR - III 

RAJENDRA NAGAR GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201005

KIRL0000000000048

767

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KONABALAKRISH

NA LTKDRAO

OLD MALANCHA HOLDING NO 

269/2 WARD 20 KHARAGPUR DT 

MIDNAPORE WEST INDIA West Bengal 721301

KIRLIN300394125281

56

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   410.00 13-Apr-2023

KONDAPRABHAK

AR

LATEVANKETKOND

ARAO

ASHIANA GARDEN, NARGIS, G-15, 

SONARI, DIST.-EAST SINGHBHUM, 

JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831011

KIRLIN302105102769

75

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

KONDIBAKUSHA

BALOHAR NA

PILIV VIA PANDHARPUR DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061

909

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KONDIBARAMCH

ANDRAPHALKE NA

AT PANGARE TAL KARMALA DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061

990

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KORADABAIKUN

THAPRUSTY

KORADASATYANAR

AYANAPRUSTY

PREM NAGAR 7TH LINE 2ND EXTN. 

BERHAMPUR INDIA Orissa 760002

KIRL1203840000381

000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

KOSHALYADEVIV

YAS MAHAVIRPRASAD

C/O P R PUROHIT CENTURY REYON 

COLONY C-12-187 PO SHAHAD 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 421103

KIRL0000000000033

576

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

KOSHYMATHEW

TMMATHEWARCHI

TEC

SRISHTI PATTOM PALACE 

TRIVANDRUM 695001 INDIA Kerala 695001

KIRL0000000000039

321

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KOTAPATIHANU

MANTHARAO KSUBBARAO

HOUSE NO. 31 - B 2nd CROSS ROAD 

VENGALA RAO NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500038

KIRL1202000000084

898

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 13-Apr-2023

KOTHAMASUSU

DHARANI FHKSHRINIWAS

D.NO 6-9-10 9/2 ARUNDAL PETH 

9/2 ARUNDAL PETH GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522002

KIRL0000000000049

118

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KOTTURKATTEM

MA KGURUSIDDAPPA

VADDINA ONI HOSPET DIST 

BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000005

620

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1800.00 13-Apr-2023

KOUSHIKSHANK

ARNARAYAN FHSHANKAR

6,SHOWAK PRABHAT ROAD LANE 

NO.15 PUNE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000047

153

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KOYNAVINODZA

VERI NA

NEEHAR APARTMENTS, 

19,BHOSALENAGAR, BOMBAY 

400038 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000062

081

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1215.00 13-Apr-2023



KRIPARAMDAM

USHETPALEKAR NA AT POST KALVAN DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423501

KIRL0000000000061

853

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHANBHATIA FHJK F 3 NARIANA VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000051

517

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHANGOPALK

HOSLA

RNKHOSLAINDUSTR

I 11PRITHVI RAJ ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110011

KIRL0000000000034

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHANGOPALK

HOSLA LATESHRNKHOSLA 11 PRITHVI RAJ ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110011

KIRL0000000000035

842

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1760.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHANKUMAR

RAMAVTARPVTSER

VI

C/O R K TAKKAR, 98 VASANT 

ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000036

858

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHANLALCHO

PRA

RAMLUBHAYACHO

PRA

A-1/246 NEAR SUNIL DAIRY GOLF 

ROAD HASTSAL ROAD UTTAM 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110059

KIRL0000000000035

943

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHANLALCHU

GH LATESHRPCHUGHS G 148 NARAINA VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000036

295

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHANLALSHA

RMA ARMYOFFICER

3-AB NEW UNIVERSITY CAMPUS 

JAMMU INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180001

KIRL0000000000038

851

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHANMURTH

YRAOGOPALAKRI

SHNA

KRISHNAMURTHYR

AO

37 VII MAIN ROAD MALLESWARAM 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000004

656

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHANSINGHR

ANA FHSINGH

83-B FOUNTAIN CHAWR SEMITRI 

ROAD LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000046

896

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAABASAN

DAGE NA

AT SANDAGEWADI POST PALUS 

DIST-SANGLI (TAL-TASGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062

021

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAAPPAPO

WAR NA

AT SAVANTPUR POST 

KIRLOSKARVADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061

858

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNABABURA

ODESAI NA

13/15 BORA STREET.2ND FLOOR 

COLABA BOMBA Y-5 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000061

997

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNACHAND

AKKINENI

MALLIKARJUNARA

OAKKINENI

FLAT NO. 1001 TOWER NO LH-2 

MANIKONDA RAJENDRANAGAR 

RANGA REDDY INDIA Telangana Rangareddi 500030

KIRL1201060000908

437

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

CH K SUBRAHMANYAN 

KRISHNACHAVAL

FHSATYANARAYAN

A

CH K SUBRAHMANYAN 

SUBRAMANYA SWAMY STREET 

HIGH SCHOOL ROAD 

AMALAPURAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533201

KIRL0000000000049

140

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNADADUN

ALAVADE NA

AT POST KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061

862

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNADATTAT

RAYANERLEKAR NA ISLAMPUR TAL VALVA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000061

870

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAGOPALC

HOWDHARY

MRJAGATRAMCHO

WDHARY

CHOWDHRY BHAWAN LUCKNOW 

MONTESSORI ROAD PURANAQILA 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL1201090400030

058

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAHARIJA

DHAV NA

SANDGEWADI,VIA 

PALUS(DIST.SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062

025

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAKALLAP

PAGAVADE NA

C O M S S G TAMHANKAR AND 

SONS WATCH REPAIRERS 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000061

859

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAKESHAV

KARPE NA

MANIK CHAUK VENGURLA DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061

860

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAKUMAR

CHAUDHURI SIVAKUMAR

C/O THE INDIAN TUBE CO LTD 11-A 

ROUSE AVENUE LANE NEW DELHI-

110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000003

518

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3185.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAMOHAN

ARHATIA FHGOVINDDAS

S 10/6 4A MAGBOOLALAM ROAD 

OPP DIST JAIL VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221002

KIRL0000000000048

859

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAMURARI

AGRAWAL NA 16/71 B CIVIL LINES KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRLIN300011104686

51

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1310.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAMURTH

YKC

FHCHEGANRAYUD

UK

LABOUR OFFICER, C/O DEPUTY 

COMMISSIONER BALA SAMUDRAM 

'X' HANAMKONDAY (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506001

KIRL0000000000053

433

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNANAMDE

OKHAIRE NA

478 SOMWAR PETH NEAR 

DARUWALA BRIDGE BEHIND DR 

LUNAWAT PUNE 411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000062

076

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNANARAIN

SRIVASTAVA NARAIN

KASHIPUR HOUSE ARYA NAGAR 

LUCKNOW-226001 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000001

389

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3525.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNANARAYA

NLONDHE NA

AT VECHALA POST PADALI NINAM 

DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000061

927

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNANARAYA

NBHATTAKHEDE

KAR NA

AT VALVAI KOLAMBA 

DHARMSHALA POST-VALVAI GOA INDIA Goa 403506

KIRL0000000000061

854

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAPANDU

SAVANT NA

PUMP ASSEMBLY KIRLOSKAR 

BROTHERS LTD KIRLOSKARVADI 

DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062

020

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023



KRISHNARAMAB

ABAR NA

AT POST PILIV VIA PANDHARPUR 

DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000061

865

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNARAMAK

URHADE NA

RAMANANDNAGAR VIA 

KIRLOSKARWADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061

863

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNARAMAK

URHADE NA

AT POST RAMANANDNAGAR 

KIRLOSKARVADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNARAMAP

ARIT NA

BURLI VIA KIRLOSKARWADI DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000061

864

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNARAMKRI

SHNAGURJAR NA

C/O MR.V.S. WAKANKAR 

SIDDHIVINAYAK SOC. 983/2 

SHUKRAWAR PETH, PUNE-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

018

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNARANGR

AOJUMNAL NA

24/1 SARASWATI SADAN NEAR 

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA KARVE 

ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062

089

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNARANI FHDWARKANATH B 2/3 JANAK PURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000051

313

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNARAOBA

DRIPITI

GOPALSWAMYBAD

RIPITI

LAXMI NAGAR LOCHA PADA ROAD 

BERHAMPUR(GM) INDIA Orissa 760001

KIRL1203840000348

256

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAROY FHSUSHILKUMAR

20/1-B, SEVEN TANKS LANE 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700030

KIRL0000000000047

702

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNASARKAR FHDN

C/O R N MITRA 99/A,LUKERGUNJ 

ALLAHABAD,UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211001

KIRL0000000000048

837

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNASHAMR

AOPACHAPURKA

R NA

477 OVERSEERS COLONY SOUTH 

SHIVAJINAGAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061

947

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNASHANKA

RSURATKAR SHANKAR 220 KIRLOSKARWADI DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000010

330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNASUBRAY

ABHATTA SUBRAYA

BAGALMAKKI POST VANDUR TAL 

HONAVAR DIST N KANARA INDIA Karnataka 581334

KIRL0000000000008

200

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNATUKARA

MLALAGE NA

AT VADALE POST PHALTAN DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000061

861

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNABAIKRIS KIRL0000000000061 Amount for unclaimed and KRISHNABAIKRIS

HNAPATIL NA SANGLIVADI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000061

919

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNABAIMA

HADEOPARGAOK

AR NA

2463 WARUNTIRTH VESH A WARD 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061

975

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNABAIRAG

HUNATHDESHPA

NDE NA

CO MR J R DESHPANDE 168 

DESHMUKH GALLI AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000061

978

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNABAIVAS

UDEVTARE NA

C O MR K V SUPEKAR BEHIND 

PALACE POST DEVAS JUNIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000061

892

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNABAIYES

HWANTJOSHI YESHWANT

C/O SECRETARY-PUNE VIDYARTHI 

GRIHA 1786 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000000

023

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6935.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNADASCP

APBHAKTHANBANK

EMPLOYEE

CORPORATION BANK 

INTERNATIONAL DIVISION 15, 

MITTAL CHAMBERS, NARIMAN 

POINT GPO BOX NO. 1444 BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000035

270

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNADASK FHKKUMARAN

KOTTILINKAL KOTHAKURSSY PO 

PANAMANNA INDIA Kerala 679501

KIRL0000000000051

267

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNADEVITO

TLA BRIJMOHAN

C/O HARIRAM SABOO 3183 PITAJI 

KI GALI BHINDON KA RASTA 

CHANDPOL JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000025

960

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIALIASR

PANDURANGLIM

AYE NA

1206 B/19 DINKAR SADAN OPP-

SAPANA HOTEL JANGALI MAHARAJ 

ROAD POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062

043

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIANAN

TDALAL NA

C/O GAMADIA PRESS KAPAS MILL 

AT POST-DAVANGERE MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 577001

KIRL0000000000061

866

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIBHAO

ORAOASHTAPUT

RE BHAOORAO

SURYODAY HOUSING SOCY PLOT 

NO 322 KANSAI SESION 

AMBARNATH DIST THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000001

243

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3825.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIDATTA

TRAYAMODI NA

AT HERWAD POST KURUNDVAD 

DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416106

KIRL0000000000061

871

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIDATTA

TRAYAVELANKAR NA

1901 SADASHIV PETH NATU BAG 

PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

068

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              19910.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIDEVAJI

GUJAR NA

ASST TEACHER LONI KALBHOR DIST 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412201

KIRL0000000000061

872

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



KRISHNAJIGOPAL

KATDARE NA

R S COLONY NO-7 2 36 MOHNA 

KALYAN TAL KALYAN DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000061

868

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIGOVIN

DGOREBALKAR NA

CHAUTHAI WADA NEAR MARATHI 

SCHOOL NO 1 MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIGOVIN

DKELUSKAR NA

AT POST DEVBAG TAL MALVAN 

DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000061

869

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIHARIK

ARYEKAR NA POST NASRAPUR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412213

KIRL0000000000061

889

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIHARIM

ASURKAR NA

POSTAL PENSIONER NEAR 

KHASBAG KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061

890

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIKESHA

VNAMJOSHI NA 522 NARAYAN PETH POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

867

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJILAXM

ANDATAR NA AT POST AVAS KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000061

879

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJILAXM

ANPHATAK NA

H NO 267 GANGAPURI AT POST 

WAI DIST SATARA JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000061

880

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIMAHA

DEVKULKARNI NA

AT POST REVADI TAL KOREGAON 

DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000061

875

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIMAHA

LINGDIXIT NA MANGALWAR PETH DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000061

877

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIMALH

ARVECHALEKAR NA

MR VISHNU DEO S WADA 

SOMWAR PETH KARAD DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000061

876

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJINARAY

ANGHANEKAR NA

NEW 1697,(OLD 460),SADASHIV 

PETH PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000061

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJINARAY

ANKHANOLKAR NA

AT POST VENGURLA DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000061

874

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJINARAY C O POST MASTER JAMKHANDI KIRL0000000000061 Amount for unclaimed and KRISHNAJINARAY

ANKULKARNI NA

C O POST MASTER JAMKHANDI 

DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000061

873

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJINARAY

ANRAOKULKARN

I NA

MUGALIHAL AT POST BIDI TAL 

KHANAPUR DIST BELGAUM INDIA Maharashtra 415307

KIRL0000000000062

140

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIRAGH

UNATHRAOGAW

ADE NA

11/5 SOUTH TUKOGANJ<INDORE 

(MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062

002

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIRAMC

HANDRAGUTTAL NA 504 BUDHWAR PETH PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

078

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12310.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIRAMC

HANDRAHARALI

KAR NA

AT POST HARALI BUDRUK TAL 

GADAHINGLAJ DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416302

KIRL0000000000061

878

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIRAMC

HANDRAJOSHI NA

13,MITRAMANDAL PARVATI,PUNE-

411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062

090

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIRAMC

HANDRAKETKAR NA

SANJAYA ESTATE AGENCY BLDG 

NEAR MANI BHUVAN MAHATMA 

PHULE ROAD VISHNU NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000062

039

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJISAJAN

WADEKAR NA

KRISHNA SADAN 

JAHAGIRDARWADI CHALISGAON 

DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000061

887

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJISAKHA

RAMDARSHETKA

R NA

245 SHUKRAWAR PETH 11 MARUTI 

TEMPLE POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000061

886

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJISHANK

ARGOKHALE NA

C O M S P KASHINATH AND CO 

DUBHASH MARKET BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000061

885

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJISHRINI

VASMIRJI NA

MADIHAL ROAD MADHIHAL 

ROAD,P.B.NO.16, DHARWAD-

580001 INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000061

924

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJISITAR

AMSABNIS NA

MANGALWAR PETH NEAR PANDIT S 

WADA KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000061

888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIVAMA

NMARATHE NA

AT POST-TEMBHU TAL-KARAD DIST-

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415410

KIRL0000000000061

881

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIVASUD

EVRANADE NA

4965 HINDU HOUSING SOCY 

YAWAL ROAD BHUSAWAL DIST-

JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000061

954

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIVINAY

AKCHAFEKAR NA

C O SUGRAS BHOJANALAYA MAIN 

ROAD NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061

883

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023



KRISHNAJIVISHN

UAGASHE NA

C/O MR.S.W.CHAKRADEO F-

4,ANJALI SOCIETY, 20/21 RAVI 

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062

000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIVISHN

UAGASHE NA

C/O MR.S.W.CHAKRADEO F.4. 

ANJALI SOCIETY 20/21 RAVI IND 

ESTATE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062

001

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIVISHN

USAVANT NA

C O KITTUR BROTHERS SHAHUPURI 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000061

884

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIWAM

ANSANT NA

AT POST AKOLA DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000061

882

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAJIYESH

WANTJAGTAP YESHWANT 393 SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000000

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAKANTSO

NI NA

NEAR OLD RAM MANDIR WARD NO 

17 BALAGHAT (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481001

KIRL0000000000014

218

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAKANTVP

ANDIT FVIJAYS

82,G/T/ROAD (E) BEHIND NEW 

YORK AUTOMOBILES PATEL 

BUILDING,MURGASOL ASANSOL INDIA West Bengal 713303

KIRL0000000000047

540

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAKUMARI

GODAVARTHY NA

FLAT NO 103 1ST FLOOR SHREE 

VALLABH CO OP HSG SOC PLOT NO 

10 SECTOR-14 VASHI NAVI 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400705

KIRLIN300450105439

59

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNALALTRIK

AMLALMAJMUD

AR TRIKAMLAL NAWAGAON FORT SONGADH INDIA Gujarat 364250

KIRL0000000000000

949

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAMURTH

YDUBEER NA

ANUGRAHA 43 ADARSHA NAGAR 

HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000000

295

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAPPAMA

HADAPPAGOND

AL NA

KINHI RAJA VIA MALEGAON DIST-

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000061

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAPPAMY

NAVATHI

ANNAPPANARAYA

NARAOHOUSEWI

363-H/31 9TH J MAIN VIJAYA 

NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRL0000000000039

018

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023NAVATHI NARAOHOUSEWI NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040 018 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNARAOGO

PALSURATKAR NA

GODAVARI SADAN SURATKARVADI 

BARHANPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000061

855

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNARAONA

RAYANDABIR NA

2286 B LUNIYAPURA MHOW 

8M.P.6 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000062

007

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNARAONA

RHARKESKAR NA

SEC LOCAL BOARD KELAPUR 

PANDHARKAVADA TAL-KELAPUR 

YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445302

KIRL0000000000061

856

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNARAORAJ

ANNADOPA FRAJANNA 76 SHOLAPUR BAZAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000045

189

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNARAORA

MCHANDRAJOS

HI NA

G 13 ORDANCE EASTATE 

AMBERNATH DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000061

942

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNARAOSAL

UR FSHAMARAO

C/O.MR.S.B.TOPAKHANE SHANTI 

COLONY NORTH HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000046

246

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNARAOSH

ANKARRAOKULK

ARNI NA

HOUSE NO 15 3 92 GOKUL GAULI 

GUDA CHAMAN HYDERABAD A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000061

857

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8055.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAREDDYV

YANKATESHTELA

NG NA

PLOT NO. 21, MEENAKSHI ESTATE, 

JEEDIMATTA VILLAGE, MADCHEL 

ROAD, SECUNDERABAD-500855 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500855

KIRL0000000000061

940

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAVENIIND

ARAPU FHSAMBANNA

C/O SAMBANNA INDARAPU H.NO.1-

7-60 HUNTER ROAD 

HANAMKONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506010

KIRL0000000000048

325

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAVENIMA

GUDAPATHI NA

NO 68 PARAMOUNT GARDENS 

KANAKAPURA MAIN ROAD 

THALAGATTAPURA BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560062

KIRLIN301135138395

26

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISTAMPADMA

JA KNARASIMHARAO

41,RAJESWARI LAY-OUT NEAR 

AYYAPPA TEMPLE 

YELACHENAHALLI,KANAKAPURA 

MAIN BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560062

KIRL1203070000090

858

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KshitijShashikant

Shah

ShashikantManekla

lShah 39 IRIS Cuff PArade Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRLIN300095110929

89

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              18750.00 13-Apr-2023

KSHITIJSHASHIKA

NTSHAH NA

C/O S.M.SHAH PG.16,STOCK 

EX.ROTUNDA,GR.FL. BOMBAY 

SAMACHAR MARG,BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000062

134

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              19380.00 13-Apr-2023

KUBERBHANDBH

AICHANDBHAND

ARI NA

C O MR P M SHAHA LAXMIPURI 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000061

850

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



KULBHUSHANKU

MAR FHSHANKARLAL

E-10,N.P.L.COLONY NEW RAJINDER 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

KIRL0000000000053

046

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

KULDEEPSINGHC

HAUHAN

LTCOLSBSCHAUHA

N

C/O LT COL SBS CHAUHAN 1 EIM CE 

(NAVY) JUNGLIGHAT PORTBLAIR 

(ANDMAN) INDIA

Andaman and Nicobar 

Islands 744103

KIRL0000000000032

966

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

KULDIPCHANDKA

PUR

NANAKCHANDKAP

URSERVICE

OFFICERS FLAT NO 24 OFFICE ROAD 

N TOWN JAMSHED PUR INDIA Jharkhand 831001

KIRL0000000000038

865

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KULDIPKAUR

INDERJEETSINGHSA

UNDHBUSINE

RANJIT INDUSTRIES PLOT NO D 72 

MIDS SATPUR NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000037

983

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KULDIPSINGH

SHPRITAMSINGHB

USINESS P O BOX 16772 SION W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000040

151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KULDIPSINGHNA

NRA

BALWANTSINGHNA

NRASALESENG

514,G.F, KANISHKA RESIDENCY, 

SECTOR-35, FARIDABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000036

998

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KULDIPSINGHSET

HI

HARNAMSINGHSER

VIC II I 77 LAJPAT NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000035

961

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KULKARNISANJE

EVVASANT

KULKARNIVASANTS

HRIPAD

C/5/102 PAWAN HANS HOUSING 

COMPLEX RELIEF ROAD DAULAT 

NAGAR SANTACRUZ WEST 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRLIN300757116221

73

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2200.00 13-Apr-2023

KULKARNIVIDYA

VINAYAK

KULKARNIVINAYAK

BAPURAO

GANGA SAGAR S NO 7/2 RAIGAD 

COLONY LANE NO.10 KARVENAGAR 

DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRLIN300450803565

67

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              39900.00 13-Apr-2023

KULSUMMEMON FHABBASUSSEIN 102/2 SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000048

112

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KULTARRAI FHMATHRADASS H NO 17 SECTOR 15A CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160015

KIRL0000000000048

713

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KULYADIDAYANA

NDAPAI KKPAI MERCARA HILL ROAD MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575002

KIRL0000000000007

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1310.00 13-Apr-2023

KUMARADVANI

DEVDASADVANIBU

SINESS

2/661 JOLLY BHAWAN 3 DR 

AMBEDKAR ROAD KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000038

256

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KUMARBHUPALZ

ELE BHUPAL

A-8,MANJULA APTS., 1109/B E 

WARD, SHAHUPURI, KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000007

703

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023ELE BHUPAL WARD, SHAHUPURI, KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002 703 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KUMARSUBHAS FHJAGATNARAYAN 221 SQN, AIR FORCE, C/O 56 APO INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000048

748

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KUMARSUBHAS FHJAGAT 221,SQN, AIR FORSE, C/O-99 APO INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000053

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KUMARPALSSHA

H SHANTILAL

G/6,JITEN-KIRTI APTS., DUTT 

MANDIR ROAD MALAD (E), 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000042

588

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

KUMUDBHAGW

AT NA

2 NATH MANDIR COLONY SOUTH 

TUKOGANJ INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062

009

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KUMUDGANESHJ

OSHI GANESH

L-3 MUNICIPAL COLONY NO 7 

GHORPADE PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000011

670

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KUMUDKUMBHA

RE

HMRVIJAYRKUMBH

AR

FLAT NO.59 GANGA VISHNU 

HEIGHTS OPP.RAMAMBIKA TEMPLE 

KARVE NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000046

980

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KUMUDPPAREKH

PCPAREKHBUSINES

S

C/O M/S PAREKH BROS 58C N S 

ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

569

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KUMUDSHIRISH

GANATRA NA

195 17/22 LAXMI NIVAS WADALA 

STATION ROAD BOMBAY 400031 INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000062

077

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

KUMUDSHRIMA

NTRAONARVEKA

R SNARVEKAR

FLAT A/2 HUNS CO-OP HSG 

SOCIETY LTD DAWOOD BAUG 

ROAD ANDHERI W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000057

321

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              23925.00 13-Apr-2023

KUMUDSHRIMA

NTRAONARVEKA

R NA

FLAT A/2 HUNS CO-OP HSG 

SOCIETY LTD DAWOOD BAUG 

ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000062

149

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

KUMUDINICHINT

AMANDIGHE

CHINTAMANTAKAR

AMDIGHEHOUSE

109 SHALAKA MAHARSHI KARVE 

ROAD COOPERAGE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000036

713

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   130.00 13-Apr-2023

KUNALDASGUPT

A NA

503,SARYU APARTMENTS 64-B 

LINKING ROAD, SANTA 

CRUZ,BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000062

123

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

KUNALPRAKASH

SINGH FHUDAYPRAKASH 28, DR.FATEULLAH LANE RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834001

KIRL0000000000051

799

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KUNDAMUKUND

DESHPANDE MUKUND 1629 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000058

155

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

KUNDANARAYAN

GODSE NA

NO 46 3RD MAIN ROAD 

CHOLANAGAR BANGALORE 560 

032. INDIA Karnataka 560032

KIRL0000000000062

026

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KUNDARUPARAN

JANKANETKAR RUPARANJAN

6 DECCANI SOCIETY MANINAGAR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000004

104

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4985.00 13-Apr-2023



KUNDARUPRANJ

ANKANETKAR RUPRANJAN

6 DAXINI SOCIETY MANINAGAR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000017

675

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5735.00 13-Apr-2023

KUNDANATARA

HARDASNATHAHO

USEHOLD

BANK OF BARODA RAJ MARG 

UPLETA INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000038

077

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KUNDANLALCHH

ABRA

LAKHURAMCHHAB

RAB

REGIONAL MANAGER PUNJAB 

NATIONAL BANK RAJPUT PARA 

MAIN ROAD P B NO 28 RAJKOT GUJ INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000039

102

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

KUNDANLALL NA

B 4/82/1 SAFDAR JANG ENCLAVE 

NEW DELHI 16 INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000061

971

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

KUNDANMALCH

UNILAL NA

AT POST TALEGAON DHAMDHERE 

TAL SIRUR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000061

933

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

KUNDANMALLA

MANAKCHANDM

UNOT NA AT POST KARMALA DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000061

852

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

KUNHAVARANK

UTTYPUTHUPAR

ACKAT

KUNHAVARANKUTT

YPU

NO 7 ZEENAT NAGAR SOCIETY NEW 

CIDCO NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422009

KIRL0000000000034

901

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KUNJABALAINDU

LALTHAKER INDULAL

TIRUPATI APTS 14/C-2 ASHISH 

BLDG WARDEN RD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000000

681

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   860.00 13-Apr-2023

KUNJALALHIRAL

ALSHETAGARVAL

E NA

AT BELASAVADI POST EDALABAD 

DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425306

KIRL0000000000061

851

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

KUNJUMONKK KEKOMARY

KARIKUZHIYIL HOUSE EROOR 

SOUTH P O KAIRALI ROAD 

TRIPUNITHURA, ERNAKULAM INDIA Kerala 682306

KIRLIN300239108274

47

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

KURBANHUSENS

HAMSUDINCONT

RACTOR NA

C/O SHRI J H GHADIYALI MUNI 

COUNCILOR VEHRWAD BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000000

897

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5135.00 13-Apr-2023

DQTR NO 10-A, JCO'S QUARTER 

BABU RAO COLONY,CE(R&D)STAFF 

KURRAGIRIJA FHJAYADEVA

BABU RAO COLONY,CE(R&D)STAFF 

COLONY 

MUDFORT,SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000050

730

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KURVATTEPPAP

UTTAPPAGADGI

MATH NA AT POST HARIHAR MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000061

849

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

KUSHALRAJ FHCHANDANMAL

CHANDANMAL JUGRAJ & CO NO 

19,D.S.LANE CHICKPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051

049

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KUSHUMBIBIMO

HAMEDSURATI HMOHAMED

C/O MUNSHI AHMED SHETH NANA 

BAZAR, RANDER SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000052

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KUSUMAPPASAH

EBNAIK NA 200/6 HINDWADI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000062

041

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KUSUMGOYAL FHKAILASHNATH

B 2436 SECTOR 3 INDIRA NAGAR 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

KIRL0000000000050

414

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KUSUMJIWAJIRA

OKULKARNISURY

AWANSH NA

C/O M/S HYDRABAD MACHINERY 

CO NAYA MONDHA ROAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000062

052

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KUSUMKANTILAL

SHAH KANTILAL

ADINATH SOCIETY, 'S'BUILDING, 

FLAT 372, SWARGATE, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000012

811

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

KUSUMMUTHA FHKANTILALS

26, NARAYAN MUDALI STREET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

068

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KUSUMNARAYA

NBAPAT NA

C/O V.M.DESHPANDE 65/1 

AKARSHAK CO OP.HSG.SOCIETY INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062

030

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

KUSUMNARAYA

NBAPAT NA

447 SHANIWAR PETH ELVANDI 

WADA NEAR HORA PUBLICATION 

POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

029

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

KUSUMOMPRAK

ASHTALWAR

OMPRAKASHTALW

ARHOUSEWIFE

220/E,KAMLESH APTS., 368/4,SHER 

E PUNJAB HSG SOCY., OFF 

MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD, ANDHERI 

(E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000037

593

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KUSUMPRABHAK

ARPARANJAPE NA 582 NARAYAN POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

019

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KUSUMRAMKRIS

HNAALEKAR NA

1818 SADASHIV PETH 

DESHMUKHWADI POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

038

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KUSUMRAMKRIS

HNAJOSHI FRAMKRISHNA

BLOCK NO.6 SHASHI APARTMENTS 

1104/B SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000045

183

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   860.00 13-Apr-2023



KUSUMRAMKRIS

HNAJOSHI NA

BLOCK NO 6SHASHI APARTMENTS 

1104\B,SHIVAJINAGAR NEAR 

VIDYABHAVAN SCHOOL. INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000061

953

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12460.00 13-Apr-2023

KUSUMSBHATT

SHAILESHBBHATTH

O

NO 9 RAGHU NAYAKALU STREET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000037

949

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KUSUMSSHETTY NA 250,RASTA PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000062

130

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KUSUMSADASHI

VPARGAONKAR NA

RAVADES HOUSE CHARHOLI RD 

DEVACHI ALANDI TAL KHED DIST-

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000061

992

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KUSUMSHRIRAM

PHADKE SHRIRAM

828 SHIWAJINAGAR V C KALE PATH 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011

715

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

KUSUMSINGH

SUDHIRKUMARSIN

GHHOUSEWIFE

HINDUSTAN PHARMACY AT & PO 

KANTI DISTT MUZAFFAR PUR INDIA Bihar 843109

KIRL0000000000036

777

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KUSUMVALSANG

KAR HSUDHAKAR

759 SOUTH KASBA KELKAR BLOCK 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047

051

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KUSUMBAIEKNA

THBASUTKAR EKNATH

H NO 1-9-83 STATION AREA NEAR 

GOAL MARKET RAICHUR 

KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 584101

KIRL0000000000016

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

LCHANDRASEKA

R FHRLJAWGER

14 NYNIAPPA NAICKEN STREET 

PARK TOWN MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052

119

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LDKAPOOR

MLKAPOORJOURN

ALIST

40 NAGAPPA IYER STREET 

TRIPLICANE MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600005

KIRL0000000000037

951

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LLAMBNAVIN

LAWRENCEVIJAYKU

MAR

D 239 SPIC NAGAR THOOTHUKKUDI 

TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 628005

KIRLIN300513148317

94

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

LMAHARAJ FHALAXMILAL

NO.14, 15TH CROSS GANDHI 

NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560009

KIRL0000000000051

016

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LNVISWANATHA

N

LGNATESANSERVIC

E

102 A MUDFORT APARTMENTS 211 

MUDFORT ROAD SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000038

651

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LNAGENDRA

KSLAKSHMINARAY

AN

69 II BLOCK 19TH MAIN 

RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010

KIRL0000000000012

512

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023LNAGENDRA AN RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560010 512 unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

LABHSINGHSAM

RA MANGALSINGH

VILL BIRBARPURA (BIRBAL) PO BALL 

KHURD VIA MAJITHA DISTT 

AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000010

514

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4650.00 13-Apr-2023

LABHUBHAISIVA

BHAIPATEL NA

AMBE BHAVAN 1 SAURASHTRA 

KALA KENDRA SOC NR NIRMALA 

SCHOOL INDIA Gujarat 360005

KIRL0000000000062

295

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7980.00 13-Apr-2023

LADLESAHEBKHA

TALSAHEBMANIY

AR NA 146 SHANWAR PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062

208

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LADUNARAYANT

ENDALE NA AT POST BANDA DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062

209

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAISASAMUEL HKASAMNEL

C-22 HASTHINAPUR ANUSHAKTI 

NAGAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400094

KIRL0000000000046

114

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

LAJPATSACHDEV

PESHURAMJISACH

DEVBUSINESS

C/O M/S SACHDEV SINDHI BAZAR 

JALNA M S INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000038

249

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAKHANLALCHA

UBEY JPCHAUBEYSERVICE

QR. NO. 1 B STREET NO. 24 SECTOR 

10 BHILAI NAGAR DIST DURG M. P. INDIA Chhattisgarh 490006

KIRL0000000000038

785

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

LAKSHMANKUM

ARPUNJ FHKK

H NO 40 MADHUBAN ENCLAVE 

KRISHNA NAGAR MATHURA,UP INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000048

812

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAKSHMANARA

OBENDAPUDI NA

4-196 4TH LINE PANDARIPURAM 

CHILAKALURIPET GUNTUR DISTRICT INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522616

KIRLIN300394101459

19

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAKSHMIKUMAR

IK FHKISHORMAL

M/S KAPOORCHAND & CO OLD 

POST OFFICE ROAD CHITRADURGA INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000051

158

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAKSHMIMADDI

PATLA FHDORAYYA

51-10-8 PURMVARI STREET 

JAGANNAICKPUR KAKINADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533002

KIRL0000000000050

761

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAKSHMINARAS

AMMAMALLIDI

FHBHUJANGASATY

AM

W/O BHUJANGA SATYAM BIG 

STREET MARUTERU W.G.DT.AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534122

KIRL0000000000051

836

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAKSHMINARAY

ANDAN FHNARAYAN

P.O.GUSHKARA (RAILPAR) 

DIST:BURDWAN WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713128

KIRL0000000000047

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAKSHMIDEVIKA

NADE FHKNARAYANA

C/O K NARAYANA SWAMY H NO 

24/850-5 SANTHNAGAR 

PATHEKHANPET NELLORE INDIA Andhra Pradesh 524003

KIRL0000000000048

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAKSHMIKANTJH

A

SUMANKANTJHAST

UDY

C/O DR SUMAN KANT JHA NORTH 

SHRIKRISHNA PURI RAJENDRA 

PATH PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000039

115

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023



LALCHANDBAFN

A BANDMALBAFNA

PLOT NO - 161 NEW CHAND POLE 

ROAD SIVANCHI GATE JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL1201370000121

445

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LALAPUNJUSHET

DESHSHIRVADE NA

AT DESHSHIRVADE POST 

PIMPALNER DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 413210

KIRL0000000000062

210

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LALAVRAJKISHO

RJAISWAL NA AT POST ATHANER DIST BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000062

227

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

LALCHANDBHAB

UTMAL FHBHABUTMAL

31 RAGHUNAYAKULU ST PARK 

TOWN MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052

143

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LALCHANDHARIL

ALGUGALE HARILAL

POST VAMBORI TAL RAHURI DT 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000001

051

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5135.00 13-Apr-2023

LALCHANDHIRAC

HAND NA

CONSTRUCTION HOUSE VITTET 

ROAD BALLARD ESTATE BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000062

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11245.00 13-Apr-2023

LALCHANDPSONI

GARA FPANECHAND 224, KIKA STREET MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047

413

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LALCHANDPAND

URANGBHAVSAR NA

AT POST NAGADA TAL YEOLA DIST 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062

226

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

LALIMABENRATA

NLALSHAH RATANLALSHAH

492,KHAMBHAT-34 TALUKO, 

KHAMBHAT DIST, KHEDA INDIA Gujarat 388620

KIRLIN300982105155

81

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITGUPTA FHPRAKASH 63, SUNDER NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000053

501

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITGUPTA FH

C-35,KAILASH APARTMENTS LALA 

LAJPAT RAI ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000053

922

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITJAIN FSOHANRAJ

SHOP NO 139 A HEERA PANNA 

SHOPPING CENTER HAJI AIL 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000047

451

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITKUMARGAR

G FHBACHKAN

THANA ROAD POST-RASRA 

DIST;BALLIA (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221712

KIRL0000000000048

850

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITKUMARKED

C/O.JANTA MEDICAL HALL 

HOSPITAL ROAD POST- KIRL0000000000047 Amount for unclaimed and LALITKUMARKED

IA FHNAND

HOSPITAL ROAD POST-

FORBESGANJ DT:ARARIA INDIA Bihar 854318

KIRL0000000000047

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITKUMARRAD

HESHYAMBHAID

AVE

SHRADHESHYAMB

HAID

MANSAROVER ROAD, BEHIND 

TELEPHONE EXCG., BATTAK KRUPA, 

PALANPUR, BANASKANTHA , 

(GUJARAT) O INDIA Gujarat 385001

KIRL0000000000040

936

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITLAXMICHA

NDJIMEHTA FHLAXMICHANDJI

C/O JAMBU JEWELLERS 830 NEW 

BUDHWAR PETH SONEYA MARUTI 

CHOWK. LAXMI ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000049

192

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITMOHANVA

RMA

LATESHMPVARMAS

ERVICE K 64/5 GOLA DINA NATH VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

KIRL0000000000039

345

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITSHARMA FLAXMINARAYAN

696,MAHARSHI NAGAR, 

SHATRUNJAY VIHAR SAUBHAGYA 

KARYALAYA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000052

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITADEVENDR

ABADE FHDEVENDRA

114/12 MURARJI PETH 

RADHAKRISHNA COLONY SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000053

565

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITADWARKA

DASLOTIA

HDWARKADASGOK

ALDAS

F-606 KAMLA VIHAR BEHIND 

MAHAVIR NAGAR KANDIVALI (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000046

767

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITADWARKA

DASLOTIA FHDWARKADAS

F-606 KAMLA VIHAR BEHIND 

MAHAVIR NAGAR KANDIVALI (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000053

430

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITAPANDURA

NGANGARKAR

PANDURANGANGA

RKAR

3 PREM SADAN SOCIETY GANESH 

MANDIR RD DOMBIVLI (E) 421201 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000059

447

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITARAMESHC

HANDRACHAUG

ULE

RAMESHCHANDRA

TATOBACHAUGULE

D 6 AYODHYA TOWERS NEAR 

DABHOLKAR CORNER STATION 

ROAD KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRLIN300888145882

57

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     25.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITARAMRAOT

AVARGERI HRAMRAO

49/425 T.M.V.COLONY GULTEKDI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000045

148

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITARAMRAOT

AVARGERI HMRRBTAVARERI

49/425 TMV COLONY GULTEKDI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000046

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITASADASHIV

LELE HSADASHIV

324, KHATRI BUILDING, V.P. ROAD, 

GIRGAUM, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000052

603

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITASADASHIV

LELE HSADASHIV

324 KHATRI BUILDING V.P.ROAD 

GIRGAUM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000045

840

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITASADASHIV

LELE HSADASHIV

324 KHATRI BUILDING V.P.ROAD 

GIRGAUM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000045

846

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITAVENKATES

WARA

SRAGHURAMSERVI

CE

C/O INDIAN BANK 129,STERLING 

CENTRE, 11,MOLEDINA ROAD, 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000035

492

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



LALITAVIGHNAN

ASHBHAT NA

WAKHALE WADA LAXMIPURA 

SAUGAR ( M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470001

KIRL0000000000062

250

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITAVITHALRA

ONIKAM

VITHALRAODAGAD

OBANIKAM

ROHAN BUNGALOW OPP ROPALAZ 

INDIA LTD FLAT NO 36 PIMPRI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRLIN301436108660

19

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITABAIDNAD

KARNI NA

C/O SHRI N S NAGARKATTI 3/4/224 

KACHIGUDA HYDERABAD DN INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500002

KIRL0000000000001

863

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   410.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITABENVPATE

L

VADIBHAIPATELAG

RICALTURE

2,SHRINAGAR SOCY.,BUNGLOW NO 

17, BEHIND GOVINDNAAR, DAHAD 

DIST PANCHMAHALS INDIA Gujarat 389151

KIRL0000000000037

761

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITHABHASKE

RRAO

BELLEBHASKERRAO

H

'KANCHANJUNGA',PLOT NO 11 

INDRAPRASTHA COMPLEX, 

SOLAPUR ROAD, HADAPSAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000036

723

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITHAKRISHNA

MURTHY

SKRISHNAMURTHY

SERVICE

AP PLOT NO 18 SIXTH STREET FIRST 

SECTOR , K.K. NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000035

485

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITHAKUMARI TMSUNDARABABU

286 LINGHA CHETTY STREET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000002

248

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14135.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITHANATARA

JAN NA

1423/161 SECTOR V KANE NAGAR, 

ANTOP HILL, BOMBAY-400037 INDIA Maharashtra 400037

KIRL0000000000062

263

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITKUMARDJAI

N FHD

78/4,GOPI CHAWL KHADKI BAZAR 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000048

115

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LALITPRABHAKRI

SHNAJIAJGAONK

AR NA

C O K R AJGAONKAR NEAR 

BOOWAS HAUD MIRAJ DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062

232

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              17935.00 13-Apr-2023

LALJIKAPOOR

FHBASUDEOPRASA

D

KUTCHA BHITAR, NORTH 

JAHANABAD, RAE BARELI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 229001

KIRL0000000000050

407

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LALLANJHA FHBHUPATINATH

AT & PO SAUNDA "D"COLLTERY 

DIST:-HAZARIBAGH BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 829133

KIRL0000000000047

892

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUBHAVIKATTIHOU

C/O P U BHAVIKATTI ASHIRWAD 

BLDG, 50/6,PALACE ROAD, KIRL0000000000035 Amount for unclaimed and 

LATABHAVIKATTI

PUBHAVIKATTIHOU

S

BLDG, 50/6,PALACE ROAD, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560052

KIRL0000000000035

524

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LATASNANWANI

SHUDHAVDASBUSI

NESS

BARRACK NO 1830 ROOM NO 1 

SECTOR 38 ULHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421005

KIRL0000000000040

409

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

LATAVGURUDAY

AL FHVINAYKUMAR

B-16,WAGLE IND ESTATE ROAD 2 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000047

960

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LATABENADOSHI FHANIL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LATABENHATHIB

HAIPATEL

HATHIBHAIKHUSHA

LBHAIPATELH

9 DURGA PARK SOCIETY OPP 

TAPOVAN SOCIETY PIJ ROAD AT & 

PO NADIAD DISTT KHEDA GUJ INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000040

903

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

LATHABALASUN

DAR FHBALASUNDER

21 AVADANA RAMASWAMY ST 

WASHERMENPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600021

KIRL0000000000052

021

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LATHARAMAN FHS

N0.2, IIIRD FLOOR, VASANT 

APARTMENTS, 57, TIRUMALAI 

PILLAI ROAD, T NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000048

670

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LATIKAMANOHA

RAPTE NA

F12/5,SARITANAGARI, GANESH 

MALA,PUNE SINHAGAD ROAD, 

PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

292

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

LAWRENCEENRO

DRIGUES JOSEPH 809 DASTUR MEHER ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000001

188

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANACHYUT

INAMDAR NA

GURUKRIPA "JANSEVA" TINGARE 

NAGAR POONA-411 032 INDIA Maharashtra 411032

KIRL0000000000062

246

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANANAND

RAODHARKAR NA SHIYAPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000062

174

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANAPPAJIG

ACHAKE NA

C/O MR D L SAVADEKAR PUBLIC 

SCHOOL AT POST-DEOLA DIST-

NASIK TAL-KALVAN INDIA Maharashtra 423501

KIRL0000000000062

173

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10030.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANATMAR

AMSHIRODKAR NA

AT POST UMBARPADA VIA SAFALA 

TAL PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000062

225

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANBALAPP

ALOHAR NA

C/O COOPER ENGINEERING WORKS 

AT POST SATARA ROAD DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062

187

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANBALAVA

NTDESHPANDE NA AT POST NAMPUR DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000062

221

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANBALWA

NTKULKARNI NA

SAI RAM APARTMENT 3RD FLOOR 

SHIVAJINAGAR THANE2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000062

228

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023



LAXMANBANDOJ

ILAD NA

AT & POST-KUNDAL TAL-TASGAON 

(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000062

272

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANBHAGV

ANTPOTNIS NA

C O DEVIDAS NAZAR S MALA NEAR 

MOHOTA MILL AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062

188

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANBHIKAJI

KATKADE NA VANJARI BHAGUR DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062

235

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANBHIMRA

ODESHPANDE BHIMRAO

2-2-12/7 MATRUCHHAYA 

DURGABAIDESHMUKH RD NEAR C T 

I HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500007

KIRL0000000000004

521

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3825.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANDATTAT

RAYAVALUNJKAR DATTATRAYA

"ASARA" FLAT NO 5 LINK ROAD OPP 

GOVT COLONY BANDRA (EAST) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000000

363

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANDAULAT

JIRAOKHAMBKA

R NA

PENSIONER FOREST OFFICER 

ARGAON PETA LANJA DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062

182

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANGANESH

KULKARNI NA

18 MATA NIVAS RAMNAGAR 

BORIVALI DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000062

178

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANGANESH

MARATHE NA

C O MR R A DONGARE AT 

MULEWADI POST AROS DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062

241

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANGOPALI

NAMDAR NA

271 SOMWAR PETH KARAD DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000062

179

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANGOVIND

SASANE NA

C O SASVAD MALI SABHA AT POST 

KOPARGAON DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000062

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANGUNDE

RAOKULKARNI FGUNDERAO

DWARKA BLOCK NO.12 B PRAMOD 

HSG SOCY BIJAPUR ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045

764

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANISHWAR

APPAAKALWADI ISHWARAPPA

RAMASHRAYA BOOK DEPOT 

DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580007

KIRL0000000000001

578

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              17135.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANJAGANN

ATHPRABHU NA DABHOLKAR PAZ SHIRODA GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000062

271

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023ATHPRABHU NA DABHOLKAR PAZ SHIRODA GOA INDIA Goa 403601 271 unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANJAYRAM

PUROHIT NA

AT PAPADI POST BASSEIN DIST-

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401207

KIRL0000000000062

181

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANJEEVBA

BAHERWADE NA

H NO-780/781 NORTH KASABA 

PETH SHOLAPUR-1 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062

270

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANKASHIN

ATHGODBOLE NA

PHADNIS GOT CHAVDI BAZAR 

LASHKAR GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000062

175

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANKESHAV

JOSHI NA

C O MR R L JOSHI AT POST BIDRI 

TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416216

KIRL0000000000062

222

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANKRISHN

ADEODHAR NA

KHANDKE CHAWL NO 4/32 

DADARBOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062

176

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANKRISHN

AJISARAF NA

BUTTI S WADA BUDHWAR PETH 

AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000062

177

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANMORES

HWARKULKARNI NA

1457 SHUKRAWAR PETH RABADE 

WADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

298

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANMORES

HWARVAIDYA NA

CLERK STAFF SEC CHIEF ENG OFF 

CENTRAL RAILWAY V T BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000062

189

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANNARAYA

NBHAGWAT NA

1175 SADASHIV PETH LIMAYE 

WADI POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

251

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANNARAYA

NBHIDE NARAYAN

V 3 ASHOK VAN BORIVALI (E) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000016

382

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1800.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANNARAYA

NGOGATE NA 651 4 GAON BHAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062

231

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANNARAYA

NSAMANT NA

AT POST-KOCHARA DIST-

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062

183

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANPANDU

RANGPAWAR NA

DHOLE BUILDING NO 46/47 

SHANIWAR PETH POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

186

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANPARVAT

UMALE NA

AT POST-TALEGAON BAZAR TAL-

AKOT DIST-AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062

184

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANPRALHA

DBHALERAOKUL

KARNI NA

AT POST MIRI TAL NEVASE DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062

185

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANPRASAD

MAITI FHMRITYUNJOY

AT & PO CHAINPAL COLONY DIST 

DHENKANAL ORISSA INDIA Orissa 759104

KIRL0000000000051

678

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANRAGHOJ

IJAVKAR NA

AT POST KOCHRA VIA MALVAN 

DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062

191

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANRAGHU

NATHPUROHIT NA NEWS PAPER AGENT THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062

190

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023



LAXMANRAJARA

MPOTDAR NA KIRLOSKARVADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062

223

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANRAMCH

ANDRABHALERA

O NA

HARI KRUPA HANUMAN NAGAR 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062

216

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANRAMCH

ANDRACHITALE NA

INDIAN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000062

192

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANRAMCH

ANDRADHADFAL

E NA 90 KASABA PETH POONA 2 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000062

193

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANRAMCH

ANDRAMEHEND

ALE NA

AT & POST-TRIMBAK TAL-MALVAN 

(DIST-RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 422212

KIRL0000000000062

267

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANRAMCH

ANDRAPHALKE NA

AT PANGARE POST KARMALA DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062

253

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANREVANS

IDHAPPACHINCH

ORE FREVANSIDHAPPA 39-B, RAILWAY LINES SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

566

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANSADASH

IVJADYE NA

NEAR BHAGVATI TEMPLE AT PARSE 

POST PERNEM GOA INDIA Goa 403108

KIRL0000000000062

197

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANSHANKA

RKALE NA

65,BALAJI NAGAR,(WEST) 

MANEWADA ROAD, NAGPUR-

440027 INDIA Maharashtra 440027

KIRL0000000000062

277

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANTRIMBA

KPATODEKAR NA

16 DHASWADI HARIBHAU S 

SHRIRAM MANDIR THAKURDWAR 

BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062

217

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANTRYAM

BAKMULYE FTRYAMBAK

11A MAHINDRA GUEST HOUSE 

BUILDING NEAR TEJOPRABHA 

SOCIETY NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422005

KIRL0000000000045

190

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANVAMAN

PARAB VAMANBPARAB C/O SYNDICATE BANK BETIM . GOA INDIA Goa 403101

KIRLIN301926306299

18

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANVISHNU AT POST BANDA SAVANTWADI DIST KIRL0000000000062 Amount for unclaimed and LAXMANVISHNU

JOSHI NA

AT POST BANDA SAVANTWADI DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000062

196

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANVISHNU

SHETKARMALKA

R NA

CLOTH MERCHANT SHOP NO 1 2 

NOA GOA GOA INDIA Goa 403101

KIRL0000000000062

220

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              82305.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANVYANKA

TESHHASAMNIS NA 95 A SENADATTA PETH POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANWAMA

NAFALE NA AT POST BARAMATI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000062

194

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANWAMA

NRANADE NA

NEAR OLD CITY POST CO 

SUKHNIVAS ASHRAM KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062

195

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANYADAVR

AOPUSATKAR NA

BEHIND BHALERAO 

COMPOUNDERS HOUSE 

YASHODANAGAR NO 2 AMRAOTI 

444606 INDIA Maharashtra 444606

KIRL0000000000062

238

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANRAOBAP

URAOCHAVAN NA

AT POST VELAPUR TAL.MALSHIRAS 

DIST.SHOLA PUR INDIA Maharashtra 413113

KIRL0000000000062

258

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANRAOKRI

SHNARAODESHP

ANDE NA

AT POST NAVALGUND DIST 

DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 582208

KIRL0000000000062

198

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMANRAOVE

NKATRAOKULKA

RNI NA PLEADER GODBOLE MALA BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000062

240

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIDEVI FHRAMGOPAL

C/O RAMGOPAL MANDA B-52, 

KARNI NAGAR PAWANPURI 

BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan 334001

KIRL0000000000050

646

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIDHONDIR

AMDHAYGUDE NA

SAWANT PUR VASAHAT OPP 

SCHOOL KIRLOSKAR WADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062

311

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIANANT

GADRE NA

NEAR MUNSAF COURT GANGAPURI 

WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062

200

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIBHAG

WANDUBE NA AT POST BARSI DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000062

204

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIDSOM

AN NA 609SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000060

265

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIDATTA

TRAYAGODBOLE NA

C O PROF R D GODBOLE MIRAJKAR 

BLOCK 1 256 SADASHIV PETH 

POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

202

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023



LAXMIBAIDATTA

TRAYAKETKAR NA

39/1 ERANDWANA P W D COLONY 

PLOT NO-52 POONA-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062

282

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIDHON

DBHATJOSHI NA

C O MR D R JOSHI AT POST 

KHANAPUR DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000062

203

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIDINAN

ATHNENE NA

39 GANGAPURI WAI-412 803 (DIST-

SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062

224

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIGOVIN

DPENDSE NA

SHRI DATTA MANDIR AT POST 

KODOLI PETA PANHALA DIST 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416201

KIRL0000000000062

215

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIHGAN

GAVATIKAR HANUMANTRAO VARKAR GALLI KOPPAL DT RAICHUR INDIA Karnataka 583231

KIRL0000000000009

017

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIHARIA

MBEKAR NA

OPP KAHATE GOKHALE VYAYAM 

SHALA DHANTOLI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062

207

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIJANAR

DANRATNAPARI

KSHAK NA

804 MANGALWAR PETH SHOLAPUR 

CITY INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062

201

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIJOJEVA

SUDEVRAONAVA

RE NA GIRL S SCHOOL AT POST UJJAIN M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000062

199

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIKESHA

VDINGANKAR KESHAV 608 SHANIWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000010

935

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIKESHA

VSATHE NA 1950 KADOLKAR GALLI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000062

269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIKESHA

VSATHE KESHAV 1950 KADOLKAR GALLI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000011

683

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIKESHA

VSATHE NA 1950 KADOLKAR GALLI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000062

268

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAILAXMA

NRAOJADHAV LAXMANRAO

BUNGALOW NO 5 SHIVPRASAD S 

NO 296/A/1 ST PATRICKS TOWN 

HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411013

KIRL0000000000023

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIMARU MARUTI KRUPA NIWAS NAGAR KIRL0000000000016 Amount for unclaimed and LAXMIBAIMARU

TIRAOGITE MARUTIRAO

MARUTI KRUPA NIWAS NAGAR 

ROAD OLD JAKAT NAKA BEED INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000016

659

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAINARHA

RBHUSARI NA

421 NARAYAN PETH POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

266

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAINARHA

RKARBHASE HNARHAR

936/1 NORTH SADAR BAZAR 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

905

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIPRALH

ADRAOBHORE NA

NAGARKHANA GALLI 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000062

239

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIVAMA

NBAPAT NA

ANAND BHUVAN FIRST FLOOR 

MANGALWADI GIRGAON BOMBAY-

400 004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062

279

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIVAMA

NSAHASRABUDH

E NA

OPP SHAIKH PRIMARY SCHOOL 

GURUDWAR ROAD NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000062

205

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIVAZE NA

102 UMASADAN 4TH LANE HINDU 

COLONY DADAR BOMBAY-400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062

274

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIVINAY

AKKHARE VINAYAK 1164 BUDHWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000014

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1310.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIVISHN

ULELE NA

AT & POST-ADUR TAL-GUHAGAR 

DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415702

KIRL0000000000062

261

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIVISHN

ULELE NA

C/O GADRE VAIDYA AT / POST 

ADUR TAL-GUHA GAR.DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062

206

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIVISHN

USAVARKAR NA

AT KOLAVALI P BHATGAON TISANG 

DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062

234

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIBAIVYANK

ATESHKARNATA

KI NA

111 DANE GALLI SHAHAPUR 

(BELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000062

262

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMICHANDBA

DLANI

RUPCHANDBADLAN

IBU

F/63 A MIG FLATS HARI NAGAR 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000036

273

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIDASTHAK

ARSHIGADHIYA FHTHAKARSHI

101,KEDIA CHAMBERS 

S.V.ROAD,MALAD (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053

587

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIKANTNAR

HARKALWARI NA

AT RAJWADI PO KADWAI TAL 

SANGAMESHWAR DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415611

KIRL0000000000062

233

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIKANTWA

MANPATWARDH

AN FH

NAV PRASANNA CO-OP. HOUSING 

SOCIETY FIRST FLOOR, 181, NAVI 

PETH L.B.SHASTRI MARG, 

GANJAWE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045

605

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023



LAXMILALSORAT

ANLALJI NA

M/S LAXMILAL ROSHANLAL BADI 

SADRI 312403 DIST-CHITTORGARH INDIA Rajasthan 312403

KIRL0000000000062

285

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              19910.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMINARAYAN

SAHAL

MALCHANDSAHALS

TU

C/O MALCHAND SANWARMAL 1 

KANAI LAL SETH STREET 1ST FLOOR 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000035

162

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMIPRIYASWA

IN FHDIBAKAR

QR.NO.C-201 PO NALCONAGAR 

DIST DHENKANAL INDIA Orissa 759145

KIRL0000000000051

687

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMISHANKAR

VIRJEEJOSHI NA

808 HAINES ROAD BYCULLA 

BOMBAY 11 INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000062

252

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXMISHANKERS

PANCHAL FHSOMANBHAI

E.9 RAMPARK PADRA DIST. 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391440

KIRL0000000000050

245

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LAXUMANRAGH

OJIRAOGHOSALK

AR RAGHOJIRAO

AT BORAJ POST SHIV BUDRUK TAL 

KHED DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000001

615

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9000.00 13-Apr-2023

LEELACHARUDAT

TANIGOJKAR NA

189 SHANIWAR PETH POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

264

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LEELADHUNDIRA

JKALE NA

37 SHANIWAR PETH LAXMI-KUNJ 

PUNE 411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

297

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

LEELADHUNDIRA

JKALE DHUNDIRAJ

37 SHANWAR PETH LAXMI KUNJ 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000020

625

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3450.00 13-Apr-2023

LEELADHUNDIRA

JKALE NA

37 SHANIWAR PETH LAXMI-KUNJ 

PUNE 411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

254

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

LEELADHUNDIRA

JKALE DHUNDIRAJ

37 SHANWAR PETH LAXMI-KUNJ 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000005

881

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4010.00 13-Apr-2023

LEELAGANESHTA

MHANKAR NA

699 SITA NIWAS KHADILKAR GALLI 

GAONBHAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062

273

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LEELAKBHAT LKBHAT

INDIRA 53/11 ERANDAVANA 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000002

880

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

LEELAKRISHANA

SWAMY FHMS

96 "JANANI" 1ST BLOCK 7TH CROSS 

RAJ MAHAL VILAS STAGE II 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560094

KIRL0000000000051

110

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LEELAKRISHNAR KIRL0000000000003 Amount for unclaimed and LEELAKRISHNAR

AOUBHE KRISHNARAO 925 GUNJ PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000003

985

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

LEELAMORESHW

ARSHAHANE NA

1141 SADASHIV PETH IN SIDE 

GEETA SADAN PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

302

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LEELANAIK NA

12 SHASTRI NAGAR NEEMUCH (M P 

) 458 441 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 458441

KIRL0000000000062

260

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LEELARAJARAM NA

25-A, VANAPRASTA SENIOR CITIZEN 

COMPLEX, K.T.N. PALAYAM 

VADAVALLI, COIMBATORE-641041 INDIA Tamil Nadu 641041

KIRL0000000000062

243

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

LEELARAJARAMH

OSHING HRAJARAM

RAJLEELA 145 RAILWAY LINES 

KUMAR CHOWK SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

062

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

LEELARISHI RAMCHANDRA

C/O V K AJMERA 138 J SCHEME NO 

71 SECTOR A INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000033

585

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

LEELASHANKARA

THAVALE NA

CICCA NAGAR P BLOCK VP ROAD 

BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062

288

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8435.00 13-Apr-2023

LEELASHRINIWA

SKULKARNI NA 351 NARA0AN PETHPOONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

257

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LEELASRINIVAS NA NO 21 II CROSS SHANKARPURAM INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000062

319

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              19910.00 13-Apr-2023

LEELAVASANTKU

MBHOJKAR HVASANT

7/4 KUMBHOJKAR BUNGALOW 

NEAR HIMANSHU HSG SOCY KARVE 

ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045

755

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

LEELABAIBANKA

R CHARANDAS

56C/A-14,DDA MIG FLAT, KALKAJI 

EXTENSION NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000015

030

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5625.00 13-Apr-2023

LEELAVATHIGR MGURUBASAVARAJ

C/O G R CHANDRASHEKHARIAH H 

20 II MAINRD GANDHI NAGAR 

TUMKUR KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 572102

KIRL0000000000004

095

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

LEELUCSIDHWAN

I

CHANDANBUSINES

S

10/A CENCED APPARTMENTS PALI 

HILL ROAD KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000036

274

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LEENARAGHUNA

THSARNAIK NA

SAI-ASHIRWAD 10 S.V. ROAD 

BANDRA (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000062

249

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LIAQATHUSAINS

HAKIR

MOHAMMEDHUSA

INSHAKIR

NASHEMAN T M C XV/300 A 

COLLEGE ROAD KARIMBAM P O 

TALIPARAMBA KANNUR INDIA Kerala 670142

KIRLIN300214129969

45

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LILAKRISHNAJIRA

NADE NA

5 JAGADEEP SOCIETY 73/1C 

CHIPLUNKAR ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062

296

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9575.00 13-Apr-2023

LILAMUKHERJEE FHSALIL

NABAPALLY BENACHITY 

DURGAPUR BURDWAN WEST-

BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713213

KIRL0000000000047

818

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



LILABENRJOSHI FHRAMESH

MAHADEV NAGAR SOCIETY HOUSE 

PLOT NO.38, NEAR RING ROAD 

SAGARAMPURA, MAJURAGATE 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

350

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LILACHANDMAN

AKLAL MANAKLAL

C/O SHANKARLAL NATHALAL 

SARAFA UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000001

248

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4200.00 13-Apr-2023

LILAVANTIMANIL

ALSHAH

MANILALRAMCHA

NDSH

212 WALKESHWAR ROAD KRISHNA 

KUNJ FLAT NO 3 BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000037

099

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

LILAWANTIBDOS

HI BHAGWANJI

OPTI PLAST CORPORATION 

MALVIYA ROAD GOKUL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000050

895

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LILIANRAHA

SHKRISHNETHEOPH

ILUSHOUSEWI

8 FIFTH STREET SHANTI NIKETAN 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

KIRL0000000000040

429

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

LILIBAIBHIKUREV

CHAND NA

C O MR MOHANLAL CHUNILAL 

JAMNADAS M SENETORY NO11 

LONAWALA INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000062

212

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LIMADUGOVIND

APATIL NA

AT POST KUKURMUNDE TAL 

TAOLDA DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062

211

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LINGRAJPADHY FHKRUPASINDHU

OLD BERHAMPUR STREET DIST 

GANJAM P.O.GANJAM INDIA Orissa 760009

KIRL0000000000051

701

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LINODACUNHAG

OMES NA

211 OLD ORCHARD ROAD CHERRY 

HILL NEW JERSEY 08003 U S A

UNITED STATES OF 

AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000062

229

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend            119700.00 13-Apr-2023

LOKHANDEVAISH

ALIUDAY

HLOKHANDEUDAYT

ATO

3 SAHAKAR NAGAR SANGLI ROAD 

ICHALKERANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000047

146

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

LONGJAMKULABI

NDHUSINGH FKULABINDHU

114/D MAHATMA GANDHI 

AVENUE P.O.IMPHAL (MANIPUR) INDIA Manipur 795001

KIRL0000000000045

432

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LONGJAMLALITK

UMARSINGH FLALITKUMAR

114/D MAHATMA GANDHI 

AVENUE P.O.IMPHAL (MANIPUR) INDIA Manipur 795001

KIRL0000000000045

431

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

528 9 A NIVEDITA APARTMENT 

LONKARCHETAN

SHRIKRISHNA SVLONKAR

528 9 A NIVEDITA APARTMENT 

BLOCK NO 6 BEHIND IOCL PETROL 

PUMP PARVATI PAYTHA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL1201090005209

175

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   345.00 13-Apr-2023

LOPAMIHEERCHI

NAI MIHEER

75/7 JOLLY MAKER CHAMBER NO 2 

NARIMAN POINT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000010

363

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

LOUELLACASTELI

NO NA

NEW READYMONEY MANSIONS 

FLAT11 C BLOCK CLARE RD 

BYCULLA BOMBAY 8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000062

244

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

LOUISANDRADE ANTONY

C/O TRIMURTI S T SERVICE 

SONAWALA BLDG 2FLR 65 B'BAY 

SAMACHAR MARG 

BOMBAY400023 INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000021

541

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

LOUISCARDOZO ELIZABETH

5/3 B.J.ROAD AGAKHAN LANE 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000034

858

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   860.00 13-Apr-2023

LUNKARANHIRAL

ALGANDHIMAR

WADI NA

C O MR C B GANDHI MIRCHI BAZAR 

JODHAPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 324001

KIRL0000000000062

213

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

LYNNAZARETH FHENRY

777. NAZARETH METALS, A-7/8/9, 

SIDHPURA INDL. ESTATE, OFF. L.B.S. 

MARG, GHATKOPAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000052

683

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

LYNNAZARETH

SHHENRYGNAZARE

TH

C/O NAZARETH METALS A 7/8/9 

SIDHPURA IND ESTATE L B S MARG 

GHATKOPAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000040

005

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

MAPATIL NA

BLOCK NO-A-4 BLDG NO-4-3 HITON 

CO-OP HSG - SOCY S V RD 

RAMNAGAR BORIVLI BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000062

631

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MASHANTHAMU

RTHY

MRARAMAIAHSERV

ICE

MARITHAMMANAHALLI, 

ARKALGUD TALUK HASSAN DIST , 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 573102

KIRL0000000000038

131

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MBALAMURTHIS

WAMIJITAVAGM

ATH NA TAVAG DIST BELGAUM INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000062

485

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

MCSANGOI FHCHANDRAKANT

AHILYADEVI BHAVAN, ROOM NO 

11 LOKMANYA TILAK ROAD 

MULUND(EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000051

855

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MCHANDRAKAN

THPAI

MPADAMANABHA

PAIBUSINESS

M P PAI & CO PORT ROAD BUNDUR 

MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575001

KIRL0000000000038

958

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023



MGANESH

SHCNMUTHURAM

ASWAMYSERVICE

NO 9, S.B.I.OFFICERS' I COLONY, 

NAVALAR NAGAR, 3RD STREET, 

S.S.COLONY, MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625010

KIRL0000000000040

262

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MGAUTAMCHAN

DGOTHI FHMMADANLAL

NO 10A BURKIT ROAD T NAGAR 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000052

093

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MGURUPRASAD FMNMANOHAR

NO 87, VI A MAIN, TATA SILK 

FARM, BASAVANGUDI, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000030

885

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

MGURUSWAMY FMUTHU

PLOT NO 1/232 IST BLOCK 

COLLECTOR NAGAR MOGAPPAIR 

EAST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600050

KIRL0000000000051

955

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MHARINDER

VDAMODARANNAI

RCO

SUDHARMA D BLOCK 64 

ANNANAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600102

KIRL0000000000035

629

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MIQBAL NA

C/O M IQBAL TRADERS 

SARANGARH DIST-RAJGARH INDIA Rajasthan 301408

KIRL0000000000062

697

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

MJJITENDRA FHJMANOHAR

NO 2,SHANTI APTS, SHANTI ROAD, 

SHANTINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000051

224

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MJJOSEPH FHMA

MENACHERY HOUSE T.J.FINANCE 

KARUMALLOOR P.O INDIA Kerala 683511

KIRL0000000000051

935

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MJITENDRA FHMOHANLALJI

C/O SRI SHANTHI ELECTRICALS 16 

KRISHNA IYER STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

009

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MKCHANDRASEK

HARA MVKMURTY

C/O COMMISSION & GENERAL 

AGENCY 43 JAYACHAMARAJENDRA 

RD BANGALORE-560002 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000012

149

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              13800.00 13-Apr-2023

MKDASSHARMA FHGC

FLAT NO.F-302, GOKUL VIHAR I CO-

OP HSG. SOC. LTD. THAKUR 

COMPLEX, KANDIVLI (EAST) 

WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY, 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000050

905

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023MKDASSHARMA FHGC MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101 905 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MKJAIN FHML

596-A, 8TH MAIN, III STAGE, III 

BLOCK, BASAVESWARA NAGAR, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000051

047

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MKAMALAM NA

82 VASUDEVAN NAGAR JAFFAR 

KHAN PET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600095

KIRL0000000000035

603

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

MKARTHIKEYAM

ENON NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS LTD OPP 

GPO M I ROAD JAIPUR 

(RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000062

661

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MLBAGAI FHDN

23, VASON COLONY MODEL TOWN 

SONEPAT INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000051

300

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MLKUPPUSAMY FHMNLAKSHMAIA

HOUSE NO 5,4TH MAIN,2ND BLOCK 

OPP SRI RAGAVANDRA TEMPLE 

JAYALAKSHMIPURAM,MYSORE 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 570012

KIRL0000000000050

492

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MMDHAMODHA

R

FHMSMUTHURAM

A

19, MAHAL 5TH STREET MADURAI 

(T.N.) INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000050

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MMMANWATKA

R NA

B-10/9, MEERA NAGAR KOREGAON 

PARK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000062

776

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

MMEENAKSHI

FHMMUTHUKRUPP

AN

2C OLD ENGLISH CLUB LANE 

KAMARAJAR SALAI MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625009

KIRL0000000000050

502

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MMURUGESAN

VMUTHURAMALIN

GAMPILLAI

PLOT NO 257W DOOR NO NEW NO 

21 IVTH MAIN ROAD INDIRA 

NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600020

KIRLIN301080221635

42

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MNPRABHAKAR

LATEMNARAYANAI

AHSETTY

NO. 133, BULL TEMPLE ROAD 

CHAMARAJPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560018

KIRLIN300610100692

60

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7905.00 13-Apr-2023

MNSRINIVASAN NANANDALWAR

NO 4 9TH MAIN ROAD 

MALLESWARAM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000024

912

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

MNACHAMMAI FHMEENAKESHI

24, NEW SECRETARIAT COLONY 

KILPAUK MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

KIRL0000000000052

095

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MNAGANATHAN NA

C/O PRIOE PATT & CO CHARTERED 

A. 1/17 G "DINROZE ESTATE" 

MOUNT RD MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000062

662

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

MNALINISHENAI

SHMNARSHIMSHA

NAIHOUSEWIFE

C/O MR M NARSHIM SHENAI 

PLANTER MANJESHWAR KERALA 

STATE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000039

792

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MNARENDRAN NMADHAVANNAIR

M NARENDRAN MAHYCO 

RESEARCH CENTER DAWALWADI 

JALNA M S INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRLIN301330197641

54

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023



MNARSHIMSHEN

AI

SHMRAMCHANDRA

SHENAIPLANTER PLANTER MENJESHWAR KERALA INDIA Kerala 671323

KIRL0000000000039

806

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MNIRMALKUMA

R NA

39/1,HEERACHAND LAYOUT, 

COXTOWN ,JEEVANHALLI, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000062

795

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

MPATHAVALE NA

FLAT NO. 20, BLDG NO.5, 

RAHULNAGAR , KOTHRUD , INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062

487

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

MPHARIKRISHNA

URALA NA

PROP HARI KRISHNA LUNCH HOME 

MAIN ROAD CHICKMAGALUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000062

536

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

MPMEHROTRA FHP

C-489, DEFENCE COLONY NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000053

596

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MRCNAMACHVA

YAM FHMCR

THE NEDUNGADI BANK 

LTD.,NANDANAM BR. OLD NO 40-A, 

NEW NO 88, FIRST MAIN ROAD 

C.I.T..NAGAR, CHENNAI MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600035

KIRL0000000000048

649

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MRNARAYANA TRAMASWAMY

BOOK BINDER NO 2717 II 

MEDARAKERI CHAMUNDIPURAM 

MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570004

KIRL0000000000020

152

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MRRNARMADAB

AIGOPINATH VNGOPINATH

GURUPRASAD 242 32ND X RD 7TH 

BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560082

KIRL0000000000003

128

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

MRTHANGASAM

Y FHR

B-65,STAFF QUARTERS 

AGRICULTURE COLLEGE MADURAI 

TAMIL NADU STATE INDIA Tamil Nadu 625104

KIRL0000000000053

634

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MRAGHUNATHP

RABHU NA

NEW GANJAWALA TERRACE GR 

FLOOR R NO 2 ARTHUR RD TARDEO 

BOMBAY 400034 INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000062

701

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

MRAJKUMAR MAMANICKAM

OLD NO 52 NEW NO 11 15TH 

SECTOR 96TH STREET K K NAGAR 

CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRLIN300214124102

08

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

CORPORATION BANK,STAFF 

MRAMABHAT FHMKRISHNA

CORPORATION BANK,STAFF 

TRAINING CENTRE NO.28, 

CENTENARY BLDG MG RD 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000051

192

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MRAMACHANDR

A EMPLOYEE

CANARA BANK, JAYANAGAR 

SHOPPING COMPLEX, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000035

039

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MRANGANATHA

PAI

RANGANATHMEDIC

AL

KOCHIKARS CLINIC K M MARG 

UDUPI KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 576101

KIRL0000000000038

944

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MSANTAL

LATESHMOTIRAMS

ER

A C S BABAT PUR AIRPORT 

VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221006

KIRL0000000000036

076

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MSGANDHI SHARDAYALSINGH

GANDHI & CO., LUDHIANA STOCK 

EXCHANGE ASSO.LTD., 

352/353,FEROZE GANDHI MARKET 

LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000056

435

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MSGAYATRIENGI

NEERINGCOPVTL

TD NA

B-7 SWASTIK SUPER MARKET 

ASHRAM RD AHMEDABAD 380009 INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000061

381

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5015.00 13-Apr-2023

MSKANKRIA FHSONMALJEE

PADAMAVTI MATCHING CENTRE 

NO.29/1,MARAMMA TEMPAL 

STREET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000054

947

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MSVENKATESH

MSSUBBARAOSERV

I

1043 8TH CROSS BANASHANKRI IST 

STAGE 2ND BLOCK BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560050

KIRL0000000000034

970

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MSELVARAJ

PMANICKAMGOVT

SERVICE

OLD NO.183, DARGA ROAD, 

PALLAVARAM, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600043

KIRL0000000000039

216

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MSIDIQKHAN FHSIDIQ

AYESHA FATHIMA MANZIL 24 

SECOND STREET NEW BETHLEHEM 

AMBUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 635802

KIRL0000000000052

034

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MSIVARAM NA

36 SIXTH MAIN 

RD\MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 3 INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000062

571

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

MSOLOMANRAJ

U SHMDAVIDSERVICE

H NO 32 KAKATIYA NAGAR 

GOLCONDA PORT HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500080

KIRL0000000000040

622

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MSUKUMARANN

AIR FHKRAMAPANIKER

BRINDAVAN D.NO.I423-A, 

P.O.ERAVU THRISSUR (KERAKA) INDIA Kerala 682020

KIRL0000000000051

247

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MTHULASIBABU GURUVAIAHM

329/C B K GUDA S R NAGAR NEAR B 

K GUDA PARK HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500038

KIRLIN300239143028

58

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     25.00 13-Apr-2023

MTHYAGARAJA

FMRAMACHANDRA

PPA

C/O H NAGARAJA RAO NO.89, 

13TH MAIN, 4TH BLOCK 

JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000052

305

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



MUPDHYANCHA

NDNAHAR FHMANAKCHAND

12,PERIA NAICKEN STREET 

SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048

597

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MVNARAYANSW

AMY

VENKATARAMANPE

NSIONER

A 6/2 SRIRAM G O C H COLONY 

BESANT NAGA MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600090

KIRL0000000000036

626

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MVPRAKASH NA

176,LUZ CHURCH ROAD, MADRAS-

600004 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000062

514

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MVEENA FHRBABUSURESH

NO343, 1ST B MAIN,2ND 'B' CROSS 

I PHASE GIRRNAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560085

KIRL0000000000051

145

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MVIJAYASEKHAR FHMS

B-286 NEHRU BAZAAR 

MADANAPALLE (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517325

KIRL0000000000051

089

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAAHESHKUMA

RBABULALSONI

SHBABULALMSONI

SERVICE

M B SONI BLOCK NO 36/4 CHH 

TYPE SECTOR 1 GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 382016

KIRL0000000000040

600

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MACKJACOBVAZ CGVAZ NO 2 GOJE BLDG CAMP BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000012

894

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

MADADIDAMOD

ARREDDY FHMSEETHARAM

H NO 22/2RT (NEW) VIJAYANAGAR 

COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500457

KIRL0000000000048

302

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADAKASIRASRI

NIVASARAO NA

RETIRED ASSISTANT SURGEON 57-

58 N R COLONY GAVIPUR POST 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560019

KIRL0000000000001

444

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MADANBHAURA

OINGALGAONKA

R NA

61/40 RAMACHHAYA BHARATI 

NIWAS COLONY KARVE ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062

456

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

MADANGOPALG

UPTA FHMANOHARLAL H-3/16 DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000051

451

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADANGOPALS

ONI FHGOPAL

22,GOENKA LANE (DHAKA PATTY) 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047

750

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADANLALBHAR

DWAJ

DURGADATTBHAR

DWAJ

S 162 GREATER KAILASH PART TWO 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000035

944

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADANLAXMAN

HIRVE NA

1403,RAVIWAR PETH, WAI 

(DIST:SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062

783

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   605.00 13-Apr-2023

MADANMOHAN RAMESHWARPDKA KIRL0000000000038 Amount for unclaimed and MADANMOHAN

KAUSHIK

RAMESHWARPDKA

USHIKSERVICE 1013 PANAPAPOSIA NARELA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110040

KIRL0000000000038

790

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MADANYASHWA

NTDIWAN FYASHWANT

DEEPASHRI GAOTHAN S NO.9 

ERANDAVANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045

645

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MADANLALISHW

ARDASAGRAWAL NA

SOMAN HOUSE 1ST FLOOR 

SAROJINI NAIDU RD RAMDAS PETH 

AKOLA 444001 INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062

655

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MADANLALSHAN

KARLALSARDA NA

WARD NO 9 H NO 172 ANIL 

TRADERS ICHALKARANJI DT 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000062

321

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

MADANMOHAN

GOPIKRISHNANA

RAYAN FHGOPIKRISHNA

B-25,1ST FLOOR, LUVKUSH TOWER 

EXHIBITION ROAD PATNA (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000053

407

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHABCHARA

NSAMAL FHSANKAR

QRS.NO.A/595,P.O.VIKRAMPUR 

DIST.DHENKNAL VIKRAMPUR 

(ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 759106

KIRL0000000000051

714

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAOGAJAN

ANRAORAJE SHRIGAJANANRAO

C/O SARLA SECURITIES 190, SHRI 

RAM COMPLEX, L.I.T. ROAD, 

RAMNAGAR NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL1202840000001

331

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAOLAXMA

NPHANSALKAR NA

174,HINDU COLONY DADAR 

BOMBAY 14 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000062

504

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAOLAXMA

NPHANSALKAR LAXMAN

174 HINDU COLONY DADAR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000001

532

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              48185.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVANANT

JOGLEKAR NA 107 SHANWAR PETH PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

481

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8055.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVANANT

MANGAONKAR NA

2061 E RAJARAMPURI 12 TH 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062

444

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVBHAGA

WANTKULKARNI NA

BLOCK NO.3SAYANTARA APTS. 

BEHIND SHIVAJI UDYAN, NASHIK-

422001. INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062

725

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              17935.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVCHINTA

MANANGAL CHINTAMAN

RENUKA NAGARI, SURVEY NO.50, 

WADGAON BUDRUK, TAL.HAVELI, 

DT.PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000034

847

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5135.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVDATTA

TRAYMAHAJAN FDATTATRAY

759/125 RAJKAMAL NO.2 PRABHAT 

ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045

748

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVDHANA

NJAYAGADGIL NA 129 B/2 ERANDAVANE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062

850

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend            448855.00 13-Apr-2023



MADHAVDHOND

OLONKAR NA

1079 SADASHIV PETH MANTRI 

WADA POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

604

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVGANES

HKULKARNI NA

12 JAY GAGAN LIBERTY GARDEN RD 

NO-3 MALAD (W) BOMBAY-400 

064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000062

531

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVGANES

HKULKARNI NA

AT POST TIKEKARVADI DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000062

379

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVGANGA

DHARINAMDAR FGANGADHAR

D.B.TUPE BUILDING HINGNE GALLI 

HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000045

306

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVGOPAL

APTE GOPAL

ARUNODAYA 405/5 NARAYAN 

PETH COMMONWEALTH COLONY 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000001

936

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7160.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVGOPAL

NAGARKAR GOPAL

PL 13A ANUREKHA HSG SOCY 

HINGNE (BUDRUK) NEAR NAV 

SAHYANDRI CHOWK POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000003

888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVHARIBH

INTADE NA

1205 RAMDOH ALLEY WAI DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062

390

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3645.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVJANAR

DANHATKAR JANARDAN GANPAT GALLI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000000

966

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVKESHA

VRAOKALE NA

BLOCK NO-10 2ND FLOOR 

SUGANDH CO-OP HSG- SOCY PLOT 

NO-801 SNAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062

578

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVKRISHN

ASOMAN KRISHNAJI

52 HILL PARK MALBAR HILL POWAI 

RD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000003

154

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVLAXMA

NTHATYE NA 19 HATHI GALLI BANARAS 1 U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

KIRL0000000000062

387

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVMARUT

IDHADGE MARUTI 260 BUDHWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000

440

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1160.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVNARAY

ANINAMDAR NARAYAN

LAKAKI COLONY TUNGARLY 

LONAVALA (DIST-POONA) INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000008

213

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVNARAY

ANSOMPURKAR NA

OLD POST CHAWL 1ST FLOOR 

ROOM NO 9 SION BOMBAY 22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000062

382

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023ANSOMPURKAR NA ROOM NO 9 SION BOMBAY 22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022 382 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVPARAS

HURAMKULKAR

NI NA

AT PIMPALGAON DHALYACHE POST 

PANGAON BARSI DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000062

383

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVPURUS

HOTTAMPANDIT NA VIRGAON DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062

384

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVPURUS

HOTTAMTHITE PURUSHOTTAM

PLOT NO.1 TRILOK SOCIETY WARJE 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000043

659

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVRAGHA

VENDRARAONEG

LUR NA

C/O M.R.DANKED BUILDING OPP 

K.E.BOARD MANTUR ROAD INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000062

613

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5165.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVRAGHV

ENDRAPACHCHA

PURKAR NA

HOUSE NO 1445 KUMBHARE S 

WADA AT PO PANDHARPUR DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000062

386

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVRAMCH

ANDRAPOL NA

C/O MR P R PARKHE MUGBHAT 

MANTRI BLDG ROOM NO 18A 

BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062

786

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVRAOBO

JJALWAR FHNAGANNA

"PUSHPANJALI" KAILASHNAGAR 

NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 431602

KIRL0000000000048

344

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVSADAS

HIVDATIR NA

192 DUBALE S WADA BRAMHAN 

ALI KASABA PETH AT POST-

PHALTAN DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000062

389

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVSADAS

HIVHALWE

SADASHIVVINAYAK

HALWE

SOUKHYADA SAHAKARI SOC LTD 

478 A SHAHU COLLEGE RD PARVATI 

DARSHAN PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRLIN300450804834

34

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12365.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVSADAS

HIVTIKEKAR NA D-177 VIVEK VIHAR DELHI 110032 - INDIA Delhi 110032

KIRL0000000000062

749

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVSATHE FVISHWANATH

C/O D V SATHE & CO ASHWINI 

HEIGHTS 2016/17 SADASHIVPETH 

TILAK RD PUNE411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000031

427

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3450.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVSHANK

ARGODBOLE NA

"SWAND" GOVARDHAN SOCIETY 

PLOT NO-33 SAHAKARNAGAR NO-1 

PUNE-411-009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062

663

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVSHANK

ARKODE NA

MASTANI BAUG APARTMENT FLAT 

NO 5 NEAR FULE MANSION 

PARVATI DARSHAN PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062

622

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



MADHAVSHIVRA

MGOKHALE

SHIVRAMNARAYAN

GOKHALE

FLAT NO 103 SANKHE COLONY 

MANASI BHAWAN LOKMANYA 

PADA ROAD BEHIND ARYAN 

SCHOOL PALGHAR (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRLIN303028527150

84

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVTIMAPP

ASHANBHAG NA

1020/5 SHANTA NIWAS 

SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062

620

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVTRIMB

AKKULKARNI NA

RETD SCHOOL TEACHER 884 DIXIT 

WADA NEAR SARKAR WADA NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062

380

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVVISHNU

KALGAONKAR NA TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000062

491

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVVISHW

ANATHSATHE VISHWANATH

C/O M/S D.V.SATHE & CO ASHWINI 

HEIGHTS 2016/17SADASHIV PETH 

TILAK RD PUNE411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003

202

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4050.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVVITHAL

PATIL NA

WAGHMARE S HOUSE OPP BUS 

STOP LAKDI POOL MAHAL NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062

494

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVVYANK

ATESHPAIRAYKA

R NA

NEAR ELECTRIL POWER HOUSE AT 

POST NOA GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000062

388

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8435.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVVYANK

TESHAGASHE NA

C O M S KELKAR BROS LAXMI ROAD 

POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

484

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVYASHV

ANTKOPARKAR NA

YASHODHAN 7 BHIDE WADI 

KANSAI SECT AMBARNATH 421501 INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000062

466

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVACHAR

YATATYACHARY

AVALVEKAR NA

AT POST URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062

392

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVARAO

MAMIDI

LATESHMAMIDIPR

ASANNARAOG

PLOT 189,ROAD NO 3 VASAVI 

COLONY,SRK PURAM HYDERABAD 

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500035

KIRL0000000000038

784

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023MAMIDI ASANNARAOG ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500035 784 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVARAO

MORESHWARNA

VALKAR MORESHWAR

NAGPURWALA BLDG 1ST FLOOR 

LINKING ROAD KHAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000000

650

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVIMADH

AVBRAHME MADHAV

1965, SADASHIV PETH, MADIWALE 

COLONY, PUNE, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL1207240000001

797

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVIMAHA

DEOTHAKURDES

AI

MAHADEOVASUDE

OTHAKURDESAI

S NO 23 FLAT NO 301 G WING HIGH 

BLISS SOC NEAR KAILAS JEEVAN 

FACTORY DHAYARI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRLIN300280107119

87

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVIMURLI

DHARDESHMUK

H MURLIDHAR

KRISHNAI 21/547 YAMUNANAGAR 

NIGDI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000011

593

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVJEEKAN

JEENAKWANI KANJEE

DAYAL BHUVAN R NO 78 4TH 

FLOOR NEW CHINCH BUNDER 

ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000002

619

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVLALCH

HOTALALBHATT CHHOTALAL

SWET KAMAL SOCY PLOT NO 42 

POLYTECHNIC ROAD BHAVNAGAR 

KATHIAWAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000002

056

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5340.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVRAODA

ULATRAOJADHA

V NA

DANDIA BAZAR KATHIAWAR 

DIVANJI S WADA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390003

KIRL0000000000062

381

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVRAOGA

NESHBORAMANI

KAR NA

275 NORTH KASBA CHAUPAD 

SHOLAPUR 413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062

731

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVRAOKE

SHAVRAOBOKIL NA

VITHAL MANDIR 22 56 DURGA 

GHAT BENARAS CITY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

KIRL0000000000062

434

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVRAOM

ANJANATHSHAN

BHAG NA AT POST KARWAR INDIA Karnataka 581301

KIRL0000000000062

385

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVRAOPC

HITRAGAR NA

BLDG NO 643/215 JAWAHAR 

NAGAR KOLHAPUR 416 012 INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL0000000000062

609

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVRAOSH

RIPADDESHPAND

E NA

SHRI NIVAS 415 E SHAHUPURI 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062

653

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAVRAOVI

NAYAKSHIRALKA

R NA

C/O MR S MANJAREKAR 10 

MEWATI MOHALLA WAGALE S 

WADA JAIL RD INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHAWPRASA

DBAJAJ FHPRASAD

DR.M.P.BAJAJ NEAR RAM MANDIR 

POLICE RESERVE LANE GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



MADHONARHAR

BEDEKAR NA

281 A 3 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA 

2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

493

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHORAOJAG

OBABHAGWAT JAGOBA

AT & PO-DIGHORI (MOTHI) TAL-

SAKOLI DT-BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441904

KIRL0000000000001

846

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3185.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHORAOVISH

WANATHKALYAN

KAR NA AT POST RAMTEK DIST NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106

KIRL0000000000062

468

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUBALASH

ARMA

SHJPSHARMASERVI

CE

H 313 LINE NO 9 D C M COLONY 

KISHAN GANJ DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000040

755

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUCHAKRA

BORTY FSUDHIR

C/O.USHA RANI CHAKRABORTY 

207/18,B.T.ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700036

KIRL0000000000047

499

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUJAIN FMADANLALJI

C/O BHANDARI & CO 327 MINT 

STREET 3RD FLOOR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000051

954

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUJAIN

RAJENDRAKUMARJ

AIN

SUKHSADAN KALYAN NAGAR 

JALORE RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 343001

KIRL0000000000038

884

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKALIDIN

DI SUBBARAJU

C/O H P PETROL BUNK UNDI ROAD 

BHIMAVARAM W G DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534202

KIRLIN301022207692

80

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUMORE

PAWANKUMARMO

REHOUSEWIFE

25 DR SUDHIR BASU ROAD 

KIDDERPORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700023

KIRL0000000000036

552

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUSINGH

PRADEEPKUMARSI

NGH

C/O DR PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH 41 

BHARGAVA ESTATE THE MALL 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000039

358

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUSUDANP

RASAD FHBRISABHAN

VILL & PO SAKARI KHURD VIA 

USARI DIST : JEHANABAD BIHAR INDIA Bihar 804428

KIRL0000000000051

590

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUSUDHAN

ARAOSENAPATHI FHVENKATARAO

5, D L S COLONY Q NO. I-II 1/C 

KANCHARAPALEM (POST) 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530008

KIRL0000000000050

728

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUBENCHIN

UBHAISHAH FHCHINUBHAI

9, VEER MANIBHADRA SOCIETY 

PART 2, POST : NARANPURA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000049

921

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUBHAIDEV DEVIDASMAGANLA 218 NEW RAVIWAR PETH LAXMI KIRL0000000000038 Amount for unclaimed and MADHUBHAIDEV

IDASSHAH

DEVIDASMAGANLA

LSHAHSERVICE

218 NEW RAVIWAR PETH LAXMI 

NIWAS THIRD FLOOR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000038

058

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARANA

NTSATHAYE NA

PITRU CHHAYA APARTMENT 

RAGHOBA SHANKAR RD CHENDANI 

KOLIWADA THANE(W) INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062

637

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARANA

NTYADWADKAR NA

ROOM NO-6 MUNICIPAL 

QUARTERS LAXMIBAG SION 

BOMBAY-22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000062

474

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARBAL

AJISHWAN NA GANESH PETH NAGPUR 440018 INDIA Maharashtra 440018

KIRL0000000000062

455

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8890.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARBAL

WANTOKE NA

SHIVRANJANI 11/B AMARJYOT 

SOCIETY LALBAUG ROAD INDIA Gujarat 390004

KIRL0000000000062

727

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARDAM

ODARKHARE NA

426 1 GANPATLAL COLONY 

AHMEDABAD 16 GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 380016

KIRL0000000000062

529

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARDAT

TATRAYAKULKAR

NI NA

PADMAVATI CO.OP.HSG.SOCY, 

S.PARANJAPE MALA,B1/3, 

MADHAVNAGAR ROAD,SANGLI. INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062

548

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARDAT

TATRAYAPARAD

KAR DATTATRAYA 596 KASBA PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000000

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARDAT

TATRAYAPENDSE NA

738 E WARD 4TH LANE SHAHUPURI 

KOLHAPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062

542

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARDHO

NDDEOVHATKAR NA

B WARD 117 JAWAHARNAGAR 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062

882

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKAREKN

ATHJOSHI NA

FLAT NO 305 PRABHAT CHAMBERS 

685 BUDHWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000010

868

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARGOP

ALBUDUKH NA

1977 TULSHIRAM ROAD BARSI DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000062

478

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARGOP

ALDESHPANDE NA

BEHIND CHAWLA SARI KENDRA 

NEW ITWARI RD BADKAS CHAWK 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000062

502

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARGYA

NBAMANE NA

KOLHAPUR VES ATHANI-591 304 

DIST-BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000062

691

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARKAC

HESHWARRANA

DE NA

SHAKUNTALA APTS FLAT NO 7, 

PROFESSOR COLONY, CHOWK 

SAVEDI INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062

751

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023



MADHUKARKRIS

HNAJIPATANGE KRISHNAJI

AT & POST SANGOLA DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000001

800

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARKRIS

HNARAOPHADKE NA

DIST FOOD AND CIVIL SUPL OFFR 

BHILSA GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000062

460

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARLAKS

HMANGORE NA

NAGARPATTI OLD DHONDAICHYA 

M-STAND H NO 1218 DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062

532

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARLAX

MANPURANIK NA

27 SUYOG NAGAR DEOPUR FRONT 

OF DR PATEL DHULE INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062

687

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARNAR

AYANUPADHYE NA

2426,UPASANILANE,JOSHI WADA 

AT &POST SANGAMNER. 

DIST,AHMEDNAGAR. INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000062

669

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARPUN

AMCHANDSHAH NA

2, ALSABAH COURT, 73, MARINE 

DRIVE, MUMBAI-400020 INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000062

560

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARPUR

USHOTTAMMAR

ATHE NA

MARVADI PETH AT POST KARJAT 

DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 414402

KIRL0000000000062

545

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARRAM

CHANDRASHOLA

PURKAR NA

VENKATESH NIVAS RAMBAUG LANE 

NO 4 INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000062

495

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARSAD

ASHIVPETHE FHSADASHIV

1/2 SHRI GANESH SIDDHI CO-

OP.HSG.SOC. RAM MANDIR RAOD 

BABHAI BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000053

392

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARSAM

BHJOSHI SAMBH

SAMARTH NAGAR AT & POST 

LAKHANI DIST BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441904

KIRL0000000000001

682

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3185.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARSHA

NTARAMNADKA

RNI NA

B-2 PROBODHAN CO OP HSG SOC 

61A/9 ERANDAVANA PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062

450

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9575.00 13-Apr-2023

303 SHALAKA NEAR TELEPHONE 

MADHUKARSHRI

PADAPTE SHRIPAD

303 SHALAKA NEAR TELEPHONE 

EXCHANGE MAHARSHI KARVE RD 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000001

291

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARSITA

RAMBONDRE NA

OR GUARDIAN MR M S BONDRE 

4220 BRAHMANPURI MIRAJ DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062

471

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARVAM

ANGOKHALE NA

27 B KAPILA HSG SOCY DR DIXITS 

BUNGLOW "SHREE" GOKHALE 

NAGAR PUNE-411053 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000062

587

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARVISH

NUATHLE NA E URUN ISLAMPUR DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062

441

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARVISH

NUJEJURIKAR NA

16 LAXMI NARAYAN BAUG BAL 

GOVINDDAS ROAD MAHIM 

BOMBAY 400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000062

713

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUKARVISH

NUVAIDYA NA 654 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

543

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14820.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHULIKASRIV

ASTAVA FHASHOKKUMAR

C/O.SRI DEVINANDAN PRASAD 

PODDAR TOLI LANE JOGSAR 

BHAGALPUR, BIHAR INDIA Bihar 812001

KIRL0000000000047

651

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUMALATI

MJERE NA

NISARGA SUNDER APARTMENTS 

ROOM NO.103,GANDHI 

BHUVANROAD, KOTHRUD,PUNE-

411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062

754

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4785.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUMATIVA

SANTTAMBE NA

SUNIT BUNGALOW SHRI 

ONKARESHWAR SOCY. 

SAHAKARNAGAR POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062

638

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHURASHRIK

ARAPTE NA

B-9,NARMADA APRTMENTS, 

MALARIA BUS STOP LANE COLLEGE 

ROAD,NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422005

KIRL0000000000062

775

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHURIGOVIN

DPHADKE GOVIND

18/2 611 GARDEN REACH ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700043

KIRL0000000000017

406

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHURIMADH

AVGOKHALE NA

VIKRAM SOCIETY BLDG NO C/26 

BLOCK NO 4 KOTHRUD PUNE 

411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062

581

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHURIMADH

AVGOKHALE NA

VIKRAM SOCIETY BLDG NO C/26 

BLOCK NO 4 KOTHRUD PUNE 

411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062

709

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHURIMANO

HARJOSHI NA

JOSHI HOSPITAL,AT & POST PALUS, 

(DIST.SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062

592

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



MADHURISINGH FHRAJENDRA

B-5, TYOE IV OFFICER'S RESIDENCE 

GOMTI BARRAGE IRRIGATION 

COLONY PRAG NARAIN ROAD 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000048

884

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHURISUDHA

KARKUNTE NA

6/161,ONGC COLONY,NEW M.I.G, 

BANDRA (EAST) BOMBAY-400051 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000062

588

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHURIVISHN

UMEHENDALE NA

1358,SADASHIV PETH GADRE 

CHEMBER BLOCK NO 58 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

780

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHURYYAKU

MARGOGOI

DEBESWARGOGOIS

ERV

C/O SH HORAN BORGAHAIN JAIL 

ROAD PO JORHAT ASSAM INDIA Assam 785001

KIRL0000000000035

340

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUSUDANA

NANTKULKARNI NA

MANTRI COLONY, AT & POST 

ISLAMPUR,DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062

718

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUSUDANB

ALKRISHNAKAR

MARKAR BALKRISHNA

1016 KHAN BHAG KARMARKAR 

SADAN SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000012

335

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUSUDANB

APURAODEVRUK

HKAR NA

PLEADER MANGALWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062

467

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUSUDANC

HANDULALHEBA

TPURIA CHANDULAL 10 TYPE II B I I T POWAI BOMBAY ) INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000006

578

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUSUDAND

ALPATRAMGHIA NA

PLOT NO.53, JAIHIND SOCIETY, 

N.S.ROAD, NO.10, J..V.P.D.SCHEME, 

JUHU, MUMBAI-400049 INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000062

682

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9120.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUSUDANH

ARINAGPURKAR FHARI

48 BUDHWAR PETH CHIPLUNKAR 

WADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

361

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   600.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUSUDANJ

ERAMHALAI FJERAM

107,BAZARGATE STREET 4TH 

FLOOR FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000046

621

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

C O MESSRS FEDCO LTD KASTURI 

MADHUSUDANK

PARULKAR NA

C O MESSRS FEDCO LTD KASTURI 

BLDG CHURCHAGATE 

RECLAMATION BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000062

473

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUSUDANK

ESHAVPALANDE NA

33 34 ERANDAWANA MANGAL 

VIHAR POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062

486

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUSUDANR

AMCHANDRABH

AVE NA

1221/B/1 CHITALEWADI 

SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062

612

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUSUDANS

HRINIWASSIRMO

KADAM NA

JITEKAR CHAWL THAKURDWAR 

ROAD BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062

322

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MADHUSUDHAN

KOLKONDA FHK

GAYATRI ENTERPRISES GANGA 

COMPLEX OLD BUS STATION ROAD, 

NIRMAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504106

KIRL0000000000048

343

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MADUSUDANAS

RINIVASSANAIQ

UE SRINIVASSA

"SRINIVASSA" DR ANTONIO 

COLACO ROAD MARGAO-GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000003

917

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   675.00 13-Apr-2023

MAGANBHAIFAK

IRBHAICONTRAC

TOR FHFAKIRBHAI

10, SHIV SHANKAR APARTMENT-II 

ICHCHHANATH SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000048

962

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAGANIRAMSO

BHACHANDMAR

WADI NA

AT RAVGAON POST KARMALA DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062

320

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAGANLALRRAT

HOD

RAMJIBHAIRRATHO

D G H B COTTON F 4 T 299 PO MORVI INDIA Gujarat 363642

KIRL0000000000039

233

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHASOMASUN

DAARAM SOMASUNDAARAM

PLOT NO 22 / ARUMUGHA 

NILAYAM MUTHAMIZH STREET / 

SOUTH PERIYAR NAG 

VIRUDHACHALAM, CUDDALORE 

DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 606001

KIRLIN301080225627

66

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHABALESHVA

RNILKANTHSHET

GIRI NILKANTH

FLORENCIA BLOCK NO 12 FIRST FLR 

PALI MALA RD BANDRA W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000004

708

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHABALESHW

ARRAMKRISHNA

GOKARNA NA

18 MAHAVIR JAIN BLDG NO 4 

GOWALIA TANK BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000062

366

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHABALESHW

ARSHAMARAOTE

LANG NA

RETD RANGER LAXMI PARK 

DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000062

367

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHABIRPRASA

DAGARWAL FHKISHORI

C/O PARIWAR PURANA BAZAR 

DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

583

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



MAHABIRPRASA

DSINGH FHPRASAD

C-11 WCL HQRS COAL ESTATE, 

CIVIL LINES NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000053

440

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHABIRSARAN

GUPTA

LATESHISHWARSAR

ANGUPTARE

C/O DR GYANESHWAR, 2-

B,KHUKHRAIN APTS., SECTOR 13, 

ROHINI, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRL0000000000038

351

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEODAS FHDAS

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK R C 

C,EMARAT SAZADA AT PO BANK 

ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051

582

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEODATT

ATRAYADIWAN NA

AT POST KAPASHI VIA NIPANI DIST 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000062

347

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEODATT

USUTAR NA

AT & POST-PALUS TAL-TASGAON 

DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062

648

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEODEVID

ASPAWADE NA

NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL KARANJA 

DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062

483

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEOGANG

ADHARPOORKAR NA 206-C RAJENDRANAGAR INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452012

KIRL0000000000062

740

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEOGOPA

LJADHAV NA

C O KHEDKAR DELHI DARWAJA H 

NO 1676 NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062

343

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEOGOPA

LKSHIRSAGAR NA

C O DADAR POST OFFICE BOMBAY 

14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062

344

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEOKRISH

NADHARAP NA

BLDG NO 25 26FLAT 201 MANISH 

NAGAR 4 BUNGALOW ROAD 

ANDHERI (W) BOMBAY 58 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000062

584

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEOKRISH

NAKELKAR NA

VITHALRAO INGALE WADA 2712 

MANGALWAR - PETH WARD 

KOSHTI GALLI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062

340

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEOPRAS

ADPAREEK

NANDLALPAREEKSE

RVICE

C/O GUPTA ASSOCIATES 51 G B 

ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000036

932

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

FLAT NO 10, RADHIKA APTS., 

SURVEY NO 12/1/2,VADGAON (BK) 

MAHADEOSHIVR

AMKOLHATKAR FSHIVRAM

SURVEY NO 12/1/2,VADGAON (BK) 

SINHAGAD ROAD, PO 

ANANDNAGAR,PUNE-411051 INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000045

314

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEOVINAY

AKTAKLE NA

635/3 BIBWEWADI, SHRIRAM 

APTS,1ST FLOOR, FLAT NO 3,B/H 

MAHESH SOCY INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000062

735

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEOVITHA

LPATIL NA

AT POST-KOPARDE HAVELI TAL-

KARAD (DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000062

605

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEOVITHO

BAJIPATIL NA

C/O MR R M PATIL EXECUTIVE 

ENGR M S B B SHEGAON RD 

KHAMGAON (DIST-BULDANA) INDIA Maharashtra 444303

KIRL0000000000062

362

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVANAN

TLIMAYE NA 303 18 AMBA PETH AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000062

338

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVBABAJ

IMAINKAR NA

C O MR R R SAMANT CLOTH MER 

KELEVADI NAKA GIRGAON BOMBAY 

4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062

354

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVBABAJ

IRANE NA

479 13 RAMCHANDRA BUNGALOW 

TILAK ROAD POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

355

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVBAPU

RAONIRHALI NA 219 B SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000062

353

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVDADAJ

IHARHARE NA AT POST MADHA DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000062

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVDAMO

DARNATU NA

496 KHADE BAZAR SHAHAPUR DIST 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000062

349

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              16415.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVDATT

ATRAYAABHYAN

KAR NA

C/O MR N R CHAWADHARI 

PADAWA P O KHANDWA M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450001

KIRL0000000000062

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVDHON

DOGURJAR NA

MOGHE S WADA KASABA PETH H 

NO 1405 POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

350

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVGANP

ATCHAVAN NA

BHANU TALIM GROUND, AT & 

POST MIRAJ. 416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062

445

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVGOVI

NDINAMDAR NA

RETD HEADMASTER DHARAMPETH 

NORTH NAGPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062

345

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVJAYRA

MKETKAR NA

AT BHILE P O KALUSTE TAL 

CHIPLUN DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000062

469

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVKRISH

NAKASAR NA

AT POST MALGUND DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415615

KIRL0000000000062

339

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVKRISH

NAPUJARI NA

RETD TEACHER WARD NO 1 

KARMALA H NO 47 DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062

341

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



MAHADEVMANN

ULALPARDESHI NA

MISTRY 1000 SADASHIV PETH 

POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

356

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVMOH

ANIRAJKULKARNI NA

C/O.MR.AJIT KUMAR RAVETKAR, 

401/402,(B)SHREE BHAGYASHREE 

SOCIETY, 133/B/1,PARVATI, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

357

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVMOH

ANIRAJRAVETKA

R NA

411/402,(B) SHREE BAGYASHREE 

SOCIETY, 

133/B/1,PARVATI,NR.SANE GURUJI 

SMARAK, PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

462

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVNAGU

APPAPAVALE NA

AT KAVHE POST-ROPALA TAL-

KARMALA DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062

439

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVNARA

YANKUVALEKAR NA

122/3 GOGTE BUNGALOW 

PRABHAT ROAD ERANDAWANA 

PUNE 411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062

672

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9955.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVNARA

YANSATHE NA

AT POST-SUSERI TAL KHED DIST-

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000062

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVNARA

YANVAIDYA NA

KHANDKE BLDG 4 20 LADY 

JAMSHEDJI RD DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062

351

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVRAJAR

AMTARKUNDE NA 322 SHANWAR PETH POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

358

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVRAMC

HANDRABHATVA

DEKAR NA

NEAR CHAVADI OLD SANGLI 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062

360

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVRAMK

RISHNASOHONI NA

C/O THE CHLOROGEN CO 

PEERBHOY BLDG 1 PRINCESS 

STREET BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062

359

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVSITAR

AMBOTRE NA AT POST SASVAD DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000062

364

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVSITAR

AMVAZE NA 684 SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

365

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023AMVAZE NA 684 SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002 365 unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVVASU

DEVHASAMNIS NA AT POST SHIRALA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000062

361

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVVASU

DEVSALASTEKAR NA

13 A BHAI JEEVANJI LANE 2ND 

FLOOR THAKURDWAR BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062

443

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVVINAY

AKAPATE NA

C/O M/S APATE BROSPHOTO 

GRAPHERS TILAK ROAD POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

363

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVVIRUP

AKSHASULTANP

URE NA

WARD NO 9 HOUSE NO 511K MAIN 

ROAD ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000062

733

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9120.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVVISHN

UCHINE NA

VAIDYA BUNGALOW PASCHIM 

NIMOD GANJ JABALPORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000062

447

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVARAO

BHONSLE

BHONSLERAODATT

AGI

4769, 4th CROSS, MARATA BLOCK, 

SHIVAJI ROAD, N.R. MOHALLA, 

MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570007

KIRL1203500000005

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADEVAPPA

HANMAPPAWAR

AD FHANMAPPA

C/O.SHREE CHANNAKESHAV & CO 

P.O.SAIDAPURA DIST:-GULBARGA 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000045

452

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHADUTATOB

AONDKAR NA

AT SAVANTPUR POST PALUS DIST-

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000062

337

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHALINGAPPA

CHANNAPPATAL

LUR NA MAHALINGPUR DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587312

KIRL0000000000061

514

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHALINGAPPA

CHINNAPPAHALL

I NA

P O MAHALINGPUR DIST BIJAPUR 

587312 - INDIA Karnataka 587312

KIRL0000000000062

752

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3645.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHALINGAPPA

MELAPPAMUGA

LKHOD NA

SARI MERCHANT AT POST 

MAHALINGPUR ST CHIKODI RD DT 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591201

KIRL0000000000062

370

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHALINGAYYA

MUDDAYYAPUJA

RI NA

MURGOD TAL SAVADATTI DIST 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591119

KIRL0000000000062

369

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHAMEDISAK

HAJIHAJARATKH

AN FHAJIHAJARAT

TRUSTEE LATIFIYA YATIMKHANA 

HAZARATKHAN HOUSE RAILWAY 

LINES SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

275

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHANTESHGA

DDI RUDRAPPAGADDI

287 9TH MAIN 4TH B CROSS R P C 

LAYUT BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRL0000000000033

479

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023



MAHARIFAMOH

AMADKUNHI

MOHAMADKUNHIA

H

FLAT NO.3,1ST FLOOR, 

52,SHREEKANT PALEKAR ROAD 

MUMBAI INDIA INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRLIN301838100060

12

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHARUDRASID

DAPPAVALVE NA

AT POST NIPANI TAL CHIKODI DIST 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591201

KIRL0000000000062

368

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHARUKHDRIV

ER FHDEOCHAND

GEEPEE SHIPPING AGENCIES 

1003,DALAMAL HOUSE 206 

NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000047

877

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHASUKHLAL

MAGANLALTRIVE

DI NA

HEAD CLERK OFFICE AT RAI POST 

BHAYANDER DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062

371

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHAVIRSINGH

PANWAR PYARELALSERVICE

A-94,FREEDOM FIGHTERS 

ENCLAVE, I.G.N.O.U. ROAD, NEB 

SARAI, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110068

KIRL0000000000036

848

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHAVIRSINGH

RANA

DESHRAMRANASER

VICE

POWAYAN CHINI MILL, PO 

POWAYAN DIST. SHAHJAHANPUR 

(UP) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 242401

KIRL0000000000037

401

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDERSING

HAJMANI FHJAGATRAM

AJMANI FINANCIERS BUS STATION 

ROAD LAKHIMPUR KHERI UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 262701

KIRL0000000000050

353

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDRABHA

NJIKHIMJI NA

AKAY INDUSTRIES 7TH FLOOR 

POONAM CHAMBERS DR A B ROAD 

WORLI BOMBAY 400018 INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000062

717

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   605.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDRADALI

CHANDJAIN FHDALICHAND

SANTOSH MEDICAL STORES B P 

ROAD BHAINDAR (EAST) THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000050

870

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDRAJAIN TILOKCHANDJAIN

C/O INDIAN PULSE MILLS, 310, 

TEJAJI CHOWK, PALDA, INDORE. INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRLIN300765100969

26

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDRAKUM

AARHARKUT GDHARKUT

20-2-15 OLD KABOOTAR KHANA 

HYDERABAD AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500264

KIRL0000000000040

413

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDRAKUM

AR FHFATEHCHAND

25/7 RAM BAGH ROAD 

MUZAFFARNAGAR (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001

KIRL0000000000051

526

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDRAKUM KIRL0000000000024 Amount for unclaimed and MAHENDRAKUM

ARPAHARIYA BHANWARLALJI 19-A-IL TOWNSHIP KOTA INDIA Rajasthan 324005

KIRL0000000000024

120

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDRAMJAI

N FHMAGANLAL

BHUROBA SILK MILLS 90/92 

VITHALWADI,4TH FLOOR 

SHIVALDAS BLDG,KALBADEVI ROAD 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000048

032

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDRAMUK

UNDAURANGAB

ADKAR MUKUND

116,BEHIND MARUTI TEMPLE, 

KURBAN HUSAIN NAGAR, NEAR 

TALUKA POLICE STATION, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000056

321

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDRANAT

VERLALDESAI

SHNATVERLALBUSI

NE

C/O H M DESAI, BESIDES 

SHIYAPURA POLICE CHOWKY, 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000040

157

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDRAOSW

AL FHVIMALCHAND

MAHENDRA VIMALCHAND OSWAL 

SARAF BAZAR JAMKHANDI 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000048

910

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDRAPAL GANDAMAL

VARDAAN MANSION 6116 

EXECUTIVE HOME DLF CITY PHASE 

IV GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122002

KIRLIN300450106815

36

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDRAPAN

DIT

LATEBALDEOPANDI

T

QR.NO. B II/66 KARMIK NAGAR PO. 

ISM DIST. DHANBAD (JHARKHAND) INDIA Jharkhand 826004

KIRLIN301330187405

07

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDRAPARS

HOTTAMBHAIPA

TEL

PARSHOTTAMBHAI

PATEL

AT. & PO. - DHUNADRA TA. - 

THASRA DIST. - ANAND GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388230

KIRLIN300636100043

70

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDRAPRAS

AD

LATESHPARMESHW

ARIPRASADADV

F 186 PEOPLES CO OP COLONY PO 

LOHIANAGAR PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800020

KIRL0000000000040

316

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDRAPRAS

ADCHOUDHARY

LATESHAOYADHAP

RASADCHOUDH

6 D SADHANA PURI GARDANI BAGH 

PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000039

121

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDRARATI

LALWALA FHRATILAL

C-5 SUNITA PEDDER ROAD 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000051

929

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDRASLO

DHA FSHANTILAL

472 SIR J.J.ROAD SHOP NO.14 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000047

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDRASHA

H FHTALAKCHAND

105, 107 TAMBAKANTA 1ST FLOOR 

MUMBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000049

656

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDRAVAS

ANTSWAR FHVASANT

KANTI COTTAGE,R,NO.2, NEW 

NAGARDAS ROAD ANDHERI (E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400089

KIRL0000000000054

602

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023



MAHENDRABHAI

AMBALALPATEL

AMBALALUMEDBH

AIPATELRETD

11 PRATIXA COLONY KARELIBAG 

NEAR JALARAM TEMPLE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000037

843

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDRABHAI

NAROTTAMDASP

ATEL

NAROTTAMDASPA

TELSERVICE

MOLLOT CHORA NEAR HORAWAD 

DIST MAHESANA UNJHA N GUJ INDIA Gujarat 384170

KIRL0000000000038

435

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHENDRAKUM

ARKANTILALPAT

EL FKANTILAL

28, NEW ARJUN NAGAR HIGHWAY 

KALOL (N,G) DIST- MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000052

396

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHESHCHAND

RAAGRAWAL CHANDRA

31 PURANI MANDI FIROZABAD 

AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 283203

KIRL0000000000038

364

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHESHJOSHI FHSATYANARAYAN

'SHANTI-NIKETAN', 2ND 

BUNGALOW, ST JOAQUIM ROAD, 

BORDA, MARGAO INDIA Goa 403602

KIRL0000000000049

431

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHESHKUMAR

KEDIA FHSHAMBHU 67/25 STRAND ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000047

813

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHESHNARSID

ASRACHH

NARSIDASHARESHR

ACHH

IMARAT COMPANY , OPP CITY POST 

M.G. ROAD, AHMEDNAGAR 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL1203460000135

494

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHESHOZA FHOZA

2757 E SECTOR SUDAMA NAGAR 

RING ROAD INDORE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000049

215

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHESHRAMCH

ANDRAAPTE RAMCHANDRA

JANKI SMRITI 6 PARVATI NAGAR 

SOCY NO 2 IPCL RD SUBHANPURA 

VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000013

949

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHESHRATILAL

SHAH NA

MAHESH R SHAH TAXATION 

CONSULTANT JAIN AYEMBIL 

BHAVAN GOPIPURA INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000062

747

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHESHVSAHAS

RABUDHE VASUDEAO

22/A RADHA MOHAN COLONY 

KHOKADPURA AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRLIN300394122569

72

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHESHCHAND

RAMANILALNAN

AVATI MANILAL

BABULNATH VIEW 7 BABULNATH 

ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000001

825

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

M/S LAXMILAL ROSHANLAL BADI KIRL0000000000062 Amount for unclaimed and 

MAHESHKUMAR NA

M/S LAXMILAL ROSHANLAL BADI 

SADRI 312403 DIST-CHILLORGARH INDIA Rajasthan 312403

KIRL0000000000062

695

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              19910.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHESHKUMAR

DWARKADAS NA

CHAPSEY BLDG PRINCESS STREET 

BOMBAY 2 BR INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062

544

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHESHWARKRI

SHNADHAKRAS NA

C O MR S V LALIT DATAR S LANE 

VARUNTIRTH VES KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000062

373

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHESHWARKRI

SHNARAOREGE NA

SHREE YASHODHAN CO OP HSG 

SOCY LTD SITALADEVI TEMPLE RD 

MAHIM BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000062

550

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHIBOOBKASI

MSAHEBVIJAPUR

E FKASIMSAHEB

NEW BHENDI PADA NEAR TOPHA 

HOTEL, K.B.ROAD AMBARNATH 

DIST:-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421505

KIRL0000000000045

344

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAHIPATGANGA

RAMKAMBALE NA

HOUSE NO 9 KAMATHIPURA GALLI 

NO 8 BOMBAY 8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000062

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MAINAJAIN FHPRAVEENKUMAR

C/O MITTAL INDUSTRIES KEKRI 

RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 305404

KIRL0000000000048

483

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAINABAISVITT

OBASETTY SVSETTY 4/379 STATION ROAD HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000020

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5625.00 13-Apr-2023

MAINSHANIGUD

ADKAR

FKESHAVNIGUDKA

R 368, SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000031

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

MAITRAYEESEN FHSHANKAR 1-D,ONRAIT 1ST LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700014

KIRL0000000000047

701

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAJGAONKARM

ANDARSHANKAR NA

PLOT NO. 22, PAWAR COLONY 

GENDAMAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000062

854

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

MAJIDNOORKHA

N FHAHMEDNOOR 114/9 ZAKIR NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110025

KIRL0000000000051

477

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAKARANDBALK

RISHNATAMBE BALKRISHNA

SANZGIRI SADAN GIRGAON RD 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000003

484

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2865.00 13-Apr-2023

MAKARANDGAN

GADHARBAPAT NA

1238/2 SHIVAJINAGAR APTE ROAD 

PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062

703

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MAKARANDNAR

ASINHAPENDSE NARASINHA

FLAT NO 13, BLDG.,NO.13, IIIRD 

FLOOR, KUDALE-PATIL COMPLEX, 

MANIK BAUG, PUNE-SINHAGAD 

ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000021

486

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

MAKENGEETA

JOGINDERPALMAK

EN

69 PANCHDEEP APARTMENTS 

VIKASPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000036

023

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAKHANLALCH

OWDHURY FHJK

SANTIPARA PO & DIST JALPAIGURI 

WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 735101

KIRL0000000000047

542

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



MAKHANLALRAT

ANLALJAISWAL NA

AT MASTAGAD JALNA POST JALNA 

DIST AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000062

374

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

MAKRANDNARA

YANGHARAT

NARAYANDAJIBAG

HARAT

B- 234/ 4, GOVT. COLONY KHER 

WADI ROAD BANDRA (EAST) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRLIN301604101275

25

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MAKUNDLALAGR

AWAL FHLAKSHAMDASS

SRI KRISHNA NIKETAN BURHE NATH 

MARG, MIRZAPUR U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 231001

KIRL0000000000048

831

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALADEVIJAIN HPANNALAL

C/O SHRI PANNALAL JAIN 168-D 

KAMLA NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000009

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5325.00 13-Apr-2023

MALANSHAH FHNITIN

203,MANISH KUNJ, RAMCHANDRA 

LANE MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053

222

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALARATHI FHHARIKISAN

C/O KEDARDASS HARI KISHAN K-II-

8 MANDORE MANDI JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342007

KIRL0000000000050

653

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALAKARJUNGA

NGADHARAYYAJ

ANGAM NA

AT MAHALUNG POST AKLUJ DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000062

325

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALAKONDARE

DDYCHINTAM FHREDDY

CANARA BANK FATEHNAGAR 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500018

KIRL0000000000049

368

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALANRAMCHA

NDRATHAKRE HRAMCHANDRA

DADA PATIL'S WADA BRAMHAPURI 

DIST:-CHANDRAPUR 

(MAHARASTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000045

819

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

MALANCHAPAL

FHSUBHASHCHAND

RA

QUARTER NO-10B STREET-24 

SECTOR-10, BHILAI, M.P INDIA Chhattisgarh 490006

KIRL0000000000051

864

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATHYVIJAYA

N KVIJAYANSERVICE

B -13 YAMUNA HOMES BLOCK 3 

PARAMESHWARI NAGAR ADYAR 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600020

KIRL0000000000039

317

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIANANTR

ANADE NA

50 NARAYAN PETH SHIRSAT WADA 

NEAR MATI GANPATI INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

739

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIBANSOD

E FHSHANTARAM

SUBBALAXMI BOMBAY SAPPERS 

COLONY NAGAR ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000048

117

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023E FHSHANTARAM COLONY NAGAR ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014 117 unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIGAJANA

NKEMKAR NA VATSALYA RAOPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000062

533

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIGAJANA

NPALSIKAR GAJANAN

C/O SHRI B G SHEWALE OLD KIRKEE 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000001

726

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIGANGAD

HARKOLHATKAR

GANGADHARKOLH

ATKAR

170 L B SHASTRI MARG NEAR 

STATE BANK KURLA WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000058

368

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIHEMCHA

NDRAGUPTE HEMCHANDRA

G-25,(7TH FLOOR), HYDERABAD 

ESTATE, L D RUPAREL ROAD, 

MALABAR HILL, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000041

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIKRISHNA

RAOPENKAR KRISHNARAO

BLOCK NO 1 GR FL ARCHIS COOP 

HSG SOCY MAHANT RD PLOT 47 

VILE PARLE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000003

324

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9525.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIMCHIPA

DE NA

SR NO 164 PLOT NO 12 PRADEEP 

NIWAS SHASTRINAGAR KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000062

833

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIMADHAV

BHADBHADE MADHAV

SHIV-KRUPA PLOT NO 32 PRATIBHA 

NAGAR KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000012

334

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIMADHAV

JOSHI MADHAV

'PARIJAT' 28 KORGAONKAR HSG 

SOCY 14TH LANE RAJARAMPURI 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000003

042

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              13875.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIMADHUK

ARDEO NA

QR. NO-16 B/8/1 BHILAINAGAR (M 

P) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490001

KIRL0000000000062

649

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIMADHUK

ARDHAMANASK

AR NA

34 NAVALKAR BUILDING KENEDY 

BRIDGE BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062

472

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8055.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIMADHUK

ARSAROLKAR HMADHUKAR

3/27,NORTH SADAR BAZAR, 

MADHUVANTI, SAMARTH NAGAR 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

633

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIMAHADE

OGOKHALE NA

FLAT NO.3,PLOT NO.4, 

MEGHANA,SWASTISHREE SOCIETY, 

KARVENAAGAR(GANESHNAGAR)PU

NE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000062

791

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4785.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIMAHADE

OKELKAR NA

NATU WADA HARBHAT ROAD 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062

602

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIMANOH

ARBHAGWAT NA

PANCHAWATI NEAR G V M HIGH 

SCHOOL,BULDANA ROAD 

MALKAPUR 443101 INDIA Maharashtra 443101

KIRL0000000000062

720

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIMEHTA FHSUDHIR TULSIPURA KOTHRIVAS SIDHPUR INDIA Gujarat 384151

KIRL0000000000049

767

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



MALATINANASA

HEBPATIL NA

C/O SHRI N A PATIL 1139/A SAGAR 

NIWAS NR POLICE GROUND 

SHIVAJINGR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000014

236

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATISPATIL NA

601,VEENA ,A WING,LOKPURAM 

THANE-400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062

643

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATISHANKA

RMAHAJAN HSHANKAR SHANIWAR PETH MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000045

374

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATISHARAD

BHIDE NA

"SWAGAT", 22,SHANWAR PETH, 

SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000062

808

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATITRIMBAK

MAINKAR NA

"ARADHANA" 1013/7 SWASTIK CO-

OP HOUSING- SOCIETY 

SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-411 016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062

603

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIVASANTB

AKRE NA

462 SADAR BAZAR VIJAYA GAURI 

COMPLEX INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062

829

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIVISHNUT

HAKUR VISHNU

100 BRAHMAN WADI MATUNGA 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000006

416

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIVITHALA

THAVALE NA H NO-52 PARVATI POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062

614

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIVITTALAT

HAVALE VITTAL 52 PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011

742

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIBAIMOR

ESHWARAPTE NA KHOL GALLI NO 4 DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062

562

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

MALATIBAIVINA

YAKJOGALEKAR NA

929 SHANIWAR PETH ADARSH 

APARTMENTS 2ND FLOOR INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000062

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

MALAYDASGUPT

A FMK

R.NO.3 3RD FLOOR 2 MAHARSHI 

DEBENDRE ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047

074

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALAYKUMARD

AS NA

FLAT 6 SUYOG 464/2 GOKHALE RD. 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRLIN300450102851

27

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDIKSHA TEX PVT LIMITED 245 

B/2 SANJAY BUILDING,2ND FLOOR 

MITTAL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 

MALDEVBHAIKB

ANI FHKANABHAI

MITTAL INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 

ANDHERI-KURLA RD,ANDHERI(E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000047

384

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALEKAKAIZARS

URATWALA KAIZAR

GAYATRI NAGAR BLDG 2 1ST FLR 

FLAT 101 OPP BOHRA MASJID VAPI 

DT VALSAD INDIA Gujarat 396191

KIRL0000000000018

689

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

MALHARBABURA

ODABHADE NA AT & POST-CHARHOLI DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000062

329

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALHARGOPINA

THRENGHE NA

RENGHE SADAN GANPATI GALLI 

OLD JALNA JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000062

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALHARWAMA

NSALVEKAR NA

30/B HANUMAN NAGAR P M C 

EMPLOYEES COLONY 

SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 411016 INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000062

575

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALHARIRANGR

AOGHOSPURKAR NA

C/O SUB POST MASTER AT POST-

MAYANI TAL-KHATAV DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000062

507

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALHARISHAMB

HURAOLOKARE NA

C/O MR SHAMBHURAO LOKARE 

AT&P TALIKOTI KORNATAK STATE 

DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586214

KIRL0000000000062

576

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

MALHARISHARA

NAPPASURE NA

H NO-370 PLOT NO-17 AND 20 

MUSALMANI PACHCHA PETH 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062

330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              19150.00 13-Apr-2023

MALHARRAOKES

HAVRAONIKAM NA

DHARKAR ANANDESHWAR GALLI H 

NO 7 DHAR INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062

328

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALINICHANDR

AKANTPANANDI

KAR CHANDRAKANT

128 KAMALA KUTI KOTNIS PATH 

MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000019

016

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              30000.00 13-Apr-2023

MALINISHRIDHA

RKAMERKAR HSHRIDHAR

64 PRABHA MANDIR CO-OP SOCY'S 

BLDG OLD PRABHADEVI ROAD 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000044

995

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

MALINIVISHNUJ

OSHI

VISHNUDIWAKARJ

OSHI

769/7 ARUNODAYA DECCAN 

GYMKHANA PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRLIN300450141546

52

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

MALINIBAIBHAL

CHANDRASHAR

MA NA

CO MR B A SHARMA 82 ADA BAZAR 

INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000062

438

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MALKAPPABALA

PPAMAHAJAN NA

AT POST-YAMAGE TAL-KAGAL DIST-

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416216

KIRL0000000000062

326

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9120.00 13-Apr-2023

MALLAKARJUNN

AGANATHGOTE NA AT POST NARKHED DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441304

KIRL0000000000062

458

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023



MALLAYYANING

AYACHILAKA NA 520 SAKHAR PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000062

327

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MALLESHAPPAR

UDRAPPASHETT

AR NA TAMBAD GALLI HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000001

747

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12825.00 13-Apr-2023

MALLESWARARA

OL

FHLVISWANADHA

M

C/O BONDA SUBBA RAO, JEWELLER 

MAIN ROAD, 

BHIMAVARAM(W.G.D.T.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534201

KIRL0000000000050

766

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALLIKANNASA

GARAM SANNASAGARAM

A2 212 JANAPRIYA GREENWOOD 

APTS YESVANTAPURA HOBLI 

SOMASHETTY HALLI 

CHIKKABANAVAR POST 

BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA INDIA Karnataka 560090

KIRLIN300513141854

25

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     50.00 13-Apr-2023

MALLIKARAVIND

RA HSRAVINDRA

CANARA BANK 

KODANRAMAPURAM BRANCH, 

TEMPLE STREET, 11TH CROSS, 

MALLEAWARAM,BANGALORE-

560003 INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000046

864

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

MALLIKARJUNM

ANIKRAOKURNA

WAL FHMANIKRAO

LOKMANYA NAGAR 

TIKEKARWADIPOST HOTGI ROAD 

MAJREWADI DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047

248

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALLIKARJUNSA

DASHIVKHERADK

AR NA

1609 E 6TH LANE OSWAL BLDG 

ROOM NO-1 NEAR MILK CENTRE 

RAJARAMPURI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062

599

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

MALLIKARJUNUD

UJASTI BUSINESS

28 7 2 YELLAMMATHOTA 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530001

KIRL0000000000038

155

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MALLINATHGUR

APPABIRAJDAR GMBIRAJDAR

SA-6 CENTURY ENKA COLONY-1 

BHESARI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411026

KIRLIN302164100357

00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2810.00 13-Apr-2023

MALTIBANSAL FHSHASHIKANT

C/O. DINA NATH AND BROTHERS 

CLOTH MERCHANT, KATHUMAR 

DIST. ALWAR, RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 321605

KIRL0000000000048

445

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALTIMANEKLA

LSANGHAVI

MANEKLALSANGHA

VI

FLAT NO 11 2ND FLOOR VIJAY VILLA 

79 WORLI SEA FACE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRLIN301151120522

98

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7850.00 13-Apr-2023

MALTIMANOHA

RBHAGWAT FHMANOHAR

"SAGAR" 117-A,SHUKRAWAR PETH 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000053

452

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

MALTIRAMCHAN

DRAKULKARNI NA

61 VASANT SHOBHA AUNDH 

POONA-411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000062

656

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALTISANGAVE NA

C/O MR M V HOSUR 9/65 

SOUTHERN TOWNSHIP 

JAWAHARNAGAR P O-391320 DIST-

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391320

KIRL0000000000062

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MALTIBAIHARIB

HAUPADHYE HARIBHAU

PLOT 21, HOUSE NO 730, 

SAMBHAJI NAGAR ASANGAON 

WEST, TAL SHAHAPUR, DIST.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000012

101

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

MALUTAISHANK

ARMAHAJAN SHANKAR

C/O V V TAMBADE, AKSHAY 

COMPLEX,FLAT 3, VITTHALWADI 

SINGHGHAD ROAD, OPP.PACHIMA 

RESIDENCE, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000056

397

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6935.00 13-Apr-2023

MAMIDIRAMESH

REDDY FHGANGA

5-11-81/18,BEHIND HOTEL KAPILA 

NIZAMABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 503003

KIRL0000000000048

251

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAMTAAGARW

AL

RAMESHCHANDRA

AGRAWAL NO 8/91 SARAI HAKEEM ALIGARH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 202001

KIRLIN301696109261

44

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAMTAGARG FHRK 9/134,B M KHAN AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282002

KIRL0000000000049

870

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAMTAGUPTA NA

85/28 INFRONT OF COOPER GANJ 

MASOOD COMPLEX KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL1203320006733

247

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   220.00 13-Apr-2023

MAMTAJAINKAL

A KMILAPCHANDJAIN

C/O M C JAIN NO 402 

CELESTIALABODE APT SBI COLONY 

GANDHINAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500080

KIRL0000000000035

494

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MAMTAMISHRA

ALOKRANJANMISH

RASELFEMP 36 RAVI NAGAR GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474002

KIRL0000000000038

731

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MAMTARANJITC

HAND

BASUDEOPRASADK

EDIA

BHUTDA CHAMBER ANAJ BAZER 

ITWARI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL1202890000681

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

MAMTATEWARI HRAJIVTEWARI

C/O.RAJIV TEWARI 78 SAKET PALLI 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000046

883

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023



MANSINGH MAIKHU

47- SHAKTI VIHAR MAJRA 

DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

KIRL1201060400070

174

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   125.00 13-Apr-2023

MANABBANERJE

E FHTARADAS

C/O RAJ KUMAR JAIN LUBY 

CIRCULAR ROAD NEAR UCO BANK 

DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

604

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANABENDRAH

ALDER SERVICE

52/1 BIREN ROY ROAD EAST 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

592

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MANAHARGRAJ

GOR FHGOVID

PLOT NO.38, MAHADEV NAGAR, 

OPP. NEW CIVIL NEAR RING ROAD, 

SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

321

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANAKCHANDB

AGRA FHHIRALAL

C/O SUGAN CHAND AMRITLAL 

PODDAR NAYA BAZAR ,SUJANGARH 

DIST CHURU INDIA Rajasthan 331507

KIRL0000000000048

433

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANAPPATANDI

NAGAPPATALGI NA

DESHPANDE NAGAR HUBLI DIST-

DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000062

393

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

MANCEKKAIKHU

HROOCOMMISS

ARIAT FHKAIKHUHROO

RAJESH MANSION 140 M.KARVE 

ROAD CHURCHGATE 

RECLAIMATION MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400029

KIRL0000000000054

922

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MANDAKINIANA

NTDHAGAWKAR HANANT

B-37,PETHE NAGAR KEDARMAL 

ROAD MALAD(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000045

517

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANDAKINIJAYA

WANTPALKAR NA

ANIL KUNJ 85A DR ANNIE BEASANT 

ROAD OPP PURE DRINKS P LTD 

WORLI BOMBAY 18 WB INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000062

553

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MANDAKINIKRIS

HNAJIKULKARNI NA

NEAR MANTRI TALIM,, MUNDHLE 

WADA HOUSE NO. 2359, KACHERI 

GALLI AT POST ISLAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000062

509

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANDAKINIMAD

HAVLIMAYE NA

900 SHIVAJINAGAR "SMRITI" 

POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062

608

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TH BHOIR CHAWL OPP PLOT NO 

MANDAKINIMAN

OHARMETKAR

MANOHARVMETKA

RHOUSEHOLD

TH BHOIR CHAWL OPP PLOT NO 

262 KANSAI VILLAGE AMBERNATH 

EAST DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000037

270

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MANDAKINIRAM

CHANDRAKUMT

HEKAR NA 3/3 SADASHIV PETH POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

555

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3570.00 13-Apr-2023

MANDAKINIRAM

CHANDRASONAR NA

VIDYA VIHAR COLONY BEHIND 

KALANIKETAN I T I KALAMBA ROAD 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062

626

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANDAKINISHA

RADCHANDRAPA

RAB NA

AT & POST-SARAMBAL TAL-KUDAL 

DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415514

KIRL0000000000062

641

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANDAKINISHRI

PADKARMARKAR NA

C\O S R LIMAYE BALAJI 

APARTMENTS,BLOCK NO.6, 

CHINTAMANINAGAR, SAHAKAR 

NAGAR NO.2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062

590

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANDAKINISHRI

PADKARMARKAR NA

C/O S R LIMAYE BALAJI 

APARTMENTS,BLOCK NO.6 

CHINTAMANI 

NAGAR,SAHAKARNAGAR NO.2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062

593

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANDAKINIVINA

YAKKOLATKAR VINAYAK

1185 SHUKRAWAR PETH SUBHASH 

NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000004

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   635.00 13-Apr-2023

MANDARSATISH

KULKARNI

SATISHGOVINDKUL

KARNI

FLAT NO 55 TYPE III BLDG CENTRAL 

EXCISE QTRS IN FRONT OF RUBY 

HALL PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRLIN300214128352

86

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

MANDAYAMMU

DUMBAISRINIVA

SAN NA

KALPATARU 9TH CROSS ROAD 

MALLESWARAM INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000062

719

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   530.00 13-Apr-2023

MANDOTHASHO

K FHMOOLCHANDJI

UTTAM METAL MART G-

29,A.S.CHAR STREET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000052

756

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANECKMANGE

SHPANDIT MANGESH

C/O SHRI MEHERJEE E MEHTA NO 

2A SHOLAPUR ROAD CAMP PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000002

531

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

MANECKSHAVAK

KARANJIA NA

ACROPOLIS FIRST FLOOR OPP 

COLABA POST OFFICE BOMBAY 

400005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000062

707

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5700.00 13-Apr-2023

MANECKSOLIKAT

PITIA FHDARABSHAW

1 17 A H WADIA BAUG 4TH FLOOR 

PAREL TANK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400033

KIRL0000000000051

907

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANEESHAMAD

HAVDATE NA

437 NARAYAN PETH NEAR PATRYA 

MARUTI INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

671

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023



MANEKCHAND FHCHAMPAKLAJI

BAGRECHA THREAD AGENCIES 150 

KUMBARPET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048

229

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANEKLALIPATE

L FHISHWARDAS

2, PARVATI APT ANKUR ROAD 

NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000049

894

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANEKLALSHAN

TILALSHAH SHANTILAL

C/O KALA INDUSTRIES 78 NAGDEVI 

STREET BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000007

344

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5325.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALDIGAM

BARRAOUDGIRK

AR DIGAMBARRAO

SAMARTH SADAN GURUDWARA 

ROAD NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 425106

KIRL0000000000004

488

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALAANAN

TLELE HANANT

"ADIGANGA" SOCIETY 869, NAVI 

SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045

831

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALAARUN

GHUGARI ARUN

10 URBAN BANK COLONY NEAR 

VASANT TEKADI AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000033

368

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALADAMO

DARARALEKAR NA

12A, SAMUNDAR DARSHAN, 

159,N.DUTTA MARG, ANDHERI 

(WEST) MUMBAI-400053 INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000062

689

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALADAMO

DARARALEKAR NA

AT AND POST SHREEPUR DIST. 

SOLAPUR 413112 INDIA Maharashtra 413112

KIRL0000000000062

823

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14060.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALAGAJA

NANAUNDHAKA

R NA

AT & POST-RAHIMATPUR DIST-

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415511

KIRL0000000000062

646

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALAGANE

SHKELKAR HGANESH

1083, SADASHIV PETH 

KELKARWADA NEAR SHANIPAR 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000052

529

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALAGANE

SHKOLHATKAR GANESH

FLAT NO.6, BHARATI APTS., LANE 

NO.8, DAHANUKAR COLONY, 

KOTHRUD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000034

142

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALAGANE

SHKOLHATKAR NA

FLAT NO.6, BHARATI APARTMENTS 

LANE NO.8, DAHANUKAR COLONY, 

KOTHRUD, PUNE-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062

610

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALAMHEG "DAMODAR KRIPA" MANNAGUDDA KIRL0000000000054 Amount for unclaimed and MANGALAMHEG

DE FHMUKUNDA

"DAMODAR KRIPA" MANNAGUDDA 

GURJI MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575003

KIRL0000000000054

134

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALAMADH

USUDANJOSHI MADHUSUDAN

11 ANE APARTMENTS 102/103-6 

BHONDE COLON NANASAHEB 

BHONDE PATH ERANDWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000027

882

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALAMAHA

DEVBILGI FHMAHADEV

S.S.KULKARNI BUNGALOW PLOT 

NO.25 STATE BANK OF HYDERABAD 

COLONY LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000053

428

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALAMANO

HARKULKARNI

MANOHARKESHAV

KULKARNI

NO 5/225, SHIVAJI NAGAR SHIV 

PRERANA CHS PRABHADEVI, WORLI 

MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400030

KIRLIN301895106112

77

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALAPURN

APRADNYAGHAL

ASASI NA

101 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

621

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALARAJAR

AMDESHPANDE RAJARAM

456 KAVDENAGAR PIMPLE GURAV 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000032

797

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALASJANO

RKAR NA

SPRING MEADOWS FLAT NO A6 

2ND FLOOR VISHAL NAGAR NEAR 

JAGTAP DAIR PIMPLE NILAKH INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000062

803

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALASHEKH

AR FHKC

A 5 BERLIE STREET POLICE QRS 

SHANTHI NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

KIRL0000000000048

199

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALASHRIR

AMBHATE SHRIRAM

YOGIRAJ HOUSING SOCIETY A/6 

KARVE ROAD ERANDAVANA 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011

675

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALASUBH

ASHBADGUJAR

SUBHASHBADGUJA

RBUSINESS D 86 MIDC AMBAD NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422010

KIRL0000000000039

049

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALASUDH

AKARKALE SMDHAKAR

DANDAWATE BLDG 1211 

SADASHIV PETH TILAKWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003

998

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALASUDH

AKARKULKARNI NA 4321,COURT LANE, AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062

805

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALAVASA

NTBAPAT VASANT

C/O PARSHURAM POTTERY WORKS 

CO LTD WANKANER (GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 363621

KIRL0000000000006

887

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4425.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGALABAIBK

ULKARNI NA

PLOT NO 33 PUNDALIK NAGAR 

NEAR RLY STN PANDHARPUR DIST 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413403

KIRL0000000000062

762

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



MANGESHGOPA

LCHITNIS NA

C O UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD 

UGARKHURD DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591316

KIRL0000000000062

429

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGESHVNAR

URKAR

VASANTKNARURKA

RGOVTEMPLOY

E 3 BANGANGA CO OP HSG 

SOCIETY GOVANDI STN RD 

GOVANDI BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400088

KIRL0000000000037

209

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGESHVITHA

LPOTDAR NA

LANJA TAL RAJAPUR DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000062

430

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGILALTAPA

RIA FRATANLAL

C/O. TAPARIA BROTHERS. 17 NO. II 

FOBALWADI BHULESHWAR IST 

FLOOR, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000052

607

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGILALKJAIN KESRIMAL

66/B/2,BHAVANI PETH, GULALI, 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000024

732

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGLABENCH

ANDRAKANTKOT

HARI

PURSHOTAMVALLA

BHJITHACKER

CLASSIC COMPLEX, A-8 FIRST 

FLOOR, CITY FOR UPLOAD, FOR 

STATE UPLOAD INDIA, BHUJ INDIA Gujarat 370001

KIRLIN302269108999

82

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MANGULALTRIK

AMLALPARIKH NA

M J BUILDING GANESHWADI 

BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062

556

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

MANHARSORAT

HIA

SHBACHUBHAISER

VICE HETAL 8 KEDIA PLOT PORBANDAR INDIA Gujarat 360575

KIRL0000000000040

791

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

MANHARLALGHE

EWALA

GAMANLALGHEEW

ALA

18A SEVAGRAM SOCIETY OPP 

GHELANI PETROL PUMP 

NIZAMPURA VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRLIN300476426133

28

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MANIKASHOKSA

THE NA

1495 YAWAL ROAD BHUSAWAL 

425201 HI INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000062

650

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

MANIKGANESHD

ESHPANDE NA

TELEGRAPHIST 57 RLY LINES 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062

476

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANIKLALISRANI FHUTTAMCHAND

KRISHNA SANITATIONS, DAULAT 

GANJ GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000049

505

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANIKSUDHIRH

ENDRE NA

G-A/1,COURT CHAMBERS, 35,NEW 

MARINE LINES, MUMBAI-400020 INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000062

883

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

C/O M D MAHANTA SIXMILE SASAL 

MANIKAMAHAN

TA

MITRADEVMAHAN

TAB

C/O M D MAHANTA SIXMILE SASAL 

ROAD KHANAPARA GUWAHATI 

ASSAM INDIA Assam 781022

KIRL0000000000035

354

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANIKCHANDDE

VCHANDGUJAR NA

C O MR D K GUJAR AT POST RASHIN 

DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414403

KIRL0000000000062

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

MANIKCHANDM

ALUKCHANDDOS

HI FMALUKCHAND

2 RAWIWAR PETH GINNING 

FACTORY PHALTAN INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000044

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   900.00 13-Apr-2023

MANIKCHANDSA

KHARAMSHAH NA

WALUJKAR C O M SHAH CO 190 

GOLD FINCH PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062

442

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

MANIKRAOMAH

ADEOSASANE MAHADEOSASANE

SURAJ NR POL FACTORI 

KRISHNANAGAR SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRLIN300450805017

63

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

MANILALLALJIBH

AIMODI LALJIBHAI

4/5/106 HOLICHAKALO KADI 

NORTH GUJARAT VIA KALOL W RLY INDIA Gujarat 382715

KIRL0000000000004

153

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANINDERKAUR NA

H NO 605 VILL GHAULIA KALAN 

MOGA INDIA Punjab 142038

KIRL1203320007532

310

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   770.00 13-Apr-2023

MANISHGAUR

SHIVSUBRAMANYA

MGAUR KOTWALI ROAD DEORIA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 274001

KIRL1304140002399

242

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

MANISHGOEL

SHSUBHASHBUSINE

SS

5 NEEL TARANG 210 VEER 

SAVARKAR MARG BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000040

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANISHJAIN FHGC

C/O ANMOL COAL DEPOT OUT SIDE 

SOJATI GATE JODHPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000050

641

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANISHKTHAKK

ER FHKALYANJI

C/O.DEVPURIA CLOTH STORES 

NEAR AWAZ CO, M.G.ROAD 

GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000048

049

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANISHMOHAN PARITOSHMOHAN 2A/188 AZAD NAGAR KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208002

KIRLIN301330191560

28

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MANISHNEMA

LAXMIPRASADNEM

A

WARD NO 20 MADHAV PRESS KE 

SAMNE BALAGHAT INDIA Madhya Pradesh 481001

KIRL1201060100153

608

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANISHPSHAH FHPRAVIN

D.E.B.COLONY TYPE III-89/2 S.K.V. 

NAGAR PANANDHRO-KUTCH INDIA Gujarat 370601

KIRL0000000000054

080

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MANISHPVAKIL FHPRABHUDAS

A/20, SANT KRUPA IRANIWADI, 

HEMU KALANI ROAD KANDIVALI 

(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000052

824

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANISHPRAKAS

HKHAKE NA

MAIN ROAD PUSAD DIST 

YAVATMAL, PUSAD INDIA Maharashtra 445204

KIRLIN301330192983

95

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023



MANISHAJPATEL FHJITUBHAI

C/O SAVJI RAVJI KALARIA GITANJALI 

SOCIETY UPLETA {GUJRAT} INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000053

866

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MANISHAJAYAN

TILALSHAH FHJAYANTILAL

310/101 YOGIRAJ R-16 JAWAHAR 

NAGAR GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000049

558

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANISHAKAMR

A FHRK

C/O SHRI R.K.KAMRA D.G.M. 

(MILLS) MUKAND LTD BELAPUR 

ROAD DIGHE P.O.KALWE 

DIST:THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400605

KIRL0000000000049

488

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANISHAMANO

HARSHIRODKAR

MANOHARSHIROD

KAR

316 VAHATUK NAGAR AMBOLI 

ANDHERI W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL1203320004533

681

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   500.00 13-Apr-2023

MANISHAKUMA

RIJAIN FHJEEVANRAJ

'MAHAVEER',11/486,A VIKRAM 

NAGAR, OPP. KAPAD MARKET, 

ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000049

290

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANITASINGH FHVIVEK

104, BHAGWATI BHAGWATI CO-

OP. HSG. SOCIETY YARI ROAD, 

VERSOVA, ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000052

906

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJESHRIMAD

HAVMORE MADHAV

KAPADIA NIWAS MAHATMA 

GANDHI ROAD MULUND (W) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000012

555

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJESHWARN

ARSHIMSHENAI

SHMRAMCHANDRA

SHENAIPLANTE PLANTER MANJESHWAR KERLA INDIA Kerala 671323

KIRL0000000000040

107

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJESHWARPR

ABHAKARPRABH

U FRVPRABHU

NO 13 N S IYENGAR STREET 

SESHADRIPURAM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560020

KIRL0000000000030

916

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJESHWARV

AMANRAOKAMA

TH MANNAPPA

C/O SHRI P V SHENOI C II/49 MOTI 

BAGH I NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

KIRL0000000000010

632

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJIRIMADHU

SUDANJOSHI NA

C S NO 249 E WARD YASH 

RESIDENCY NAGALA PARK INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000062

627

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023SUDANJOSHI NA RESIDENCY NAGALA PARK INDIA Maharashtra 416003 627 unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJUAGARWA

L

FHSURESHCHANDR

A

SHREE AGARWAL STORE C P 

DROLIA ROAD B DEOGHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814112

KIRL0000000000051

560

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJUGOYAL

KRISHANKUMARGO

YAL

H4A, GADHWALI MOHALLA LAXMI 

NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRLIN300327104935

93

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJUGUPTA HKRISHNAKUMAR

QR.NO-3084,SECTOR-4F BOKARO 

STEEL CITY BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000046

508

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   335.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJUJAIN FHSURENDRA

C/O NARENDRA ENTERPRISE A.T.RD 

BHARALUMUKH P.O. GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781009

KIRL0000000000049

944

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJUJAIN FHANILKUMAR

BRITISH PHARMACY HAZRATGANJ 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000050

399

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJUKUMARI

RAJIVRANJANGUPT

A

72, SHRI KRISHNA NAGAR ROAD 

NO. 14 PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRLIN301127159394

01

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJUMULLICK

KAMALESHKUMAR

MULLICKBUSINE

FLAT NO 6/10 ALKAPURI 36-C 

BALLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000036

784

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJURANIPED

DI

CHANDRAMOULIPE

DDI

CANARA BANK FEELKHANA 

HYDERABAD 500012 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000035

488

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJUSHARMA RPSHARMA F-320 VAISHALI NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302021

KIRLIN302496100201

62

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJUSINGH HRP

15,PADDOPUKUR EAST LANE 

KHIDDERPUR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700023

KIRL0000000000047

510

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJUDEVIAGR

AWAL

KRISHNAKUMARAG

RAW

26/4 HINDUSTAN PARK 3RD FLOOR 

KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000037

357

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJULADASGU

PTA

PRADIPKUMARDAS

GUPTAHOUSEW

4D/46 2ND FLOOR, OLD RAJENDRA 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

KIRL0000000000036

457

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJULAGARG

SHGOPALKRISHAN

GARGHOUSEHO D 115/1 INDIRANAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

KIRL0000000000040

426

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJULARPATE

L NA

BLOCK NO.225\2692 SATYAM 

APPT.SOLA RD.NARANPURA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000062

773

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJULARSAMP

AT

PURSHOTTAMKESH

AVJIMERCHANT

BLOCK NO 12 2ND FLR GOKUL 

BUILDING SHIMPOLI RD OPP 

AMBAJI DHAM BORIVALI WEST 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRLIN300513125611

09

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2280.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJULARATHI

MURALEEDHARRAT

HI

C/O PANKAJ RATHI, 6- B, SHIKSHAK 

NAGAR, AERODRUM RD., INDORE 

(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452005

KIRLIN301983102760

97

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJULABAIPU

NDLIKTOPALE NA

C O MR B P TOPALE OVERSEER P W 

D UMARKHED DIST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445206

KIRL0000000000062

432

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



MANJULABENAR

VINDBHAIGODH

ANI NA

A/2 G F RAJDIP DUPLEX & APT BH 

TREEMARUTI COMPLEX INDIA CLNY 

THAKKARBAPA NAGAR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382350

KIRL1203320006606

689

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   125.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJULABENBA

LUBHAIMAKWA

NA BALUBHAI

N/203 VARCHMAN NAGAR 

RAJENDRA PRASAD ROAD MULUND 

(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000028

356

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJUNATHBH

ANDARKAR FHBHANDARKAR

20, KANTI MAHAL TEJOKAYA PARK 

DR AMBEDKAR ROAD MATUNGA 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000049

549

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJUNATHNA

RAYANTEMBE NA C O RAJHANSA OFFICE DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000062

431

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJUSHAJGOE

L FHJAIKUMAR 31, BHUDHWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000049

332

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJUSHREESM

ANIYAR SATYANARAYAN

5 SATGURU MARKET 18 POLAN 

PETH JALGAON (M S) INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000033

537

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

MANJUSHREESA

TYANARAYANM

ANIYAR

BALLABHDASRAML

ALMAHESHWARI

18 POLAN PETH JALGAON 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRLIN300513151116

42

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

MANMOHANAG

RAWAL FHMANSUKHALAL

OPP.SCHOOL NO.3 KALKA PARA 

DONGARGARH (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 491445

KIRL0000000000054

828

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MANMOHANDA

TTATRAYADEO NA

USHA CO-OP HOUS SOCTY KOPRI 

VILLAGE NEAR HIGHWAY CHECK 

NAKA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062

523

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MANMOHANMA

LHOTRA NA

C/O A C C & INDUS OF INDIA 

ALLAHABAD BK BLDG 2 FLR 17 

PARLIAMENT ST NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000001

332

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5250.00 13-Apr-2023

MANMOHANME

HRA

LATESHGIRDHARIL

A H 59C SFS FLATS SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

013

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

MANMOHANDA

SMANEKLAL MANEKLAL

80/4 DARIYA MAHAL FLAT NO 19 

BEHIND WALSHING SCHOOL 

NEPEAN SEA RD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000009

394

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARAPPA

MALAVADE NA

297 NEW SADASHIV PETH 

POONA.30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

582

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023MALAVADE NA POONA.30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030 582 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARBALV

ANTVARNE NA

AT POST-KUNDAL TAL-TASGAON 

(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062

579

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARBAPU

JIMAHAJAN NA

ADVOCATE RIFLE RANGE AT POST 

AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062

324

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARDAM

ODARRAOKIMM

ATKAR NA

AT RAMTEK TAHSIL RAMTEK DIST-

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106

KIRL0000000000062

632

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARDATT

ATRAYMALGONK

AR NA

P O-JAGALBET LONDA S C RLY 

BELGAUM DISTRICT INDIA Karnataka 591301

KIRL0000000000062

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARDATT

ATRAYAHINGAV

E NA

D-101 KANCHANGANGA 

APPARTMENTS SHIVANAND 

GARDENS KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000062

834

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARDINK

ARGAT NA

POTABHARE BLDG VINCENT 

SQUARE DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062

323

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARHIND

UJA

SHMATHRADASHIN

DUJASERVICE

1/7 BELL HAVEN PLOT NO 11 

BHAVANI NAGAR M M ROAD 

ANDHERI E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000040

695

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARKASHI

NATHMEHENDA

LE FKASHINATH 776 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000044

958

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARKASHI

NATHMEHENDA

LE KASHINATH

31/1,ERANDAWANA, KARVE ROAD, 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003

116

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   860.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARKESH

AVRAOPANDIT NA

33 CANTONMENT RAJKOT 

SAURASHTRA INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000062

554

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14060.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARLALAR

ORA SERVICE B 136 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

034

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARLALG

UPTA FHSRIMURARI

86 CANNING STREET SHOP G 22 

RAMPURIA MARKET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

868

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARLAXM

ANWADYALKAR

LAXMANWADYALK

AR

FULE LANE WAKER ROAD MAHAL 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440032

KIRL1203600000049

154

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9955.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARLAXM

ANSARATAN

LAXMANSADHOND

USARATAN

C-203, VARSHA SOCIETY, HISSA NO 

6-7, SR-53, SRPF ROAD KALUBAI 

TEMPLE, WANOWARIE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411040

KIRL1203360000000

860

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   125.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARMAD

HUSUDANLIMAY

E MADHUSUDAN

J-13 ROW HOUSES-5 SECTOR 6 

VASHI NEW BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400703

KIRL0000000000002

462

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2250.00 13-Apr-2023



MANOHARMOH

ANIRAJDESHPAN

DE

MOHANIRAJCHINT

AMANDESHPANDE

C/O SHRI D B SARRAF 51 GANESH 

COLONY AMRAVATI DISTT 

AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 444605

KIRL0000000000037

970

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARNAGE

SHYEWANKAR NAGESH IRON MERCHANT NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 425106

KIRL0000000000000

909

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARNARA

YANGOKHALE FNARAYAN 341 SOUTH KASBA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

505

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARPAND

URANGBHENDE PANDURANG

NEAR E S I DISPENSARY BEHIND 

CITY LIGHT- LODGE STATION RD 

DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000016

905

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              30410.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARPURU

SHOTTAMDIVEK

AR FPURUSHOTTAM

11 TULJA SURVEY NO.125/7-8 

PAUD ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000045

515

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARRAGH

UNATHKADAM NA

C/O MR SHAMKANT K KARVE C-

52/1 DALLAS BLDG DNYAN MANDIR 

MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000062

524

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARRAGH

UVIRBORKAR NA

A/4 UNION CO OP HSG SOC LTD 

SONAWALA AGUIRY MARG MAHIM 

BOMBAY 400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000062

463

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARRAJA

RAMINAMDAR NA

TADAVALE TAL KOREGAON DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000062

512

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARRAMC

HANDRAKULKAR

NI NA

B-29, ABHIJIT CO-OP.HSG.SOC LTD 

COLLEGE LANE,AGAR BAZAAR 

DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRLIN300450101335

95

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARSCHA

BUKSWAR NA

104 A B ROAD NEAR THE SENIOR 

POWER HOUSE DEWAS INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000062

755

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARSADA

SHIVKELKAR SADASHIV 492 SHANIWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000009

209

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARSANT

C/O MR B K AWACHAT AVACHAT 

WADA SIDHESHWAR GALLI KIRL0000000000062 Amount for unclaimed and MANOHARSANT

RAMPETKAR NA

WADA SIDHESHWAR GALLI 

PHIRKICHA BOL INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000062

630

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARSHAN

KARJOSHI FSHANKAR

D.NO.I-11 LABOUR COLONY NO-1 

YANTRAPUR P.O. HARIHAR 

MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000045

635

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARSHAN

KARMUJUMDAR NA

SHRI BHAGYASHREE CO OP HSG 

SOCY, FLAT NO.A/1/204,NEAR 

SANE GURUJI SMARAK SINHAGAD 

ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

534

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARVAM

ANHARDIKAR VAMAN

5 PRACHI MATOSHRI JIJAMATA 

MARG OPP JIJAMATA HALL THANE 

(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000004

834

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARVISHN

USATHE NA

DHAULVALLI DT RATNAGIRI VIA 

RAJAPUR TAL RAJAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000062

503

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARVITHA

LTHAKUR NA

OM KRISHNA KUNJ FLAT NO-9 

BLOCK NO-9 122/2 ERANDAWANA 

POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062

658

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARVYAN

KTESHPATIL NA

C/O SHRI N T PATIL PATRAKAR 

AT&POST PUSAD TAL PUSAD DIST 

YAVATMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445204

KIRL0000000000062

732

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOHARWARE

RKAR

RAMCHANDRAWA

RERKAR A 23 GULMOHAR PARK NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

KIRL0000000000035

831

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOJAGARWA

L FHRC

G-2 CLUSTER-X PURBACHAL 

HOUSING ESTATE SECTOR-III,SALT 

LAKE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000047

800

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOJBHATTY CHAINMANRAI

B5, KUMAR HOMES, NIBM ROAD, 

KONDHWA KHURD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411048

KIRL0000000000025

529

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOJBINAANI

PARASHRAMBINAN

IST

SUNITA ENTERPRISE GOLAGHAT 

ASSAM-785621 INDIA Assam 785621

KIRL0000000000035

329

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOJCSHAH FHCHHANALAL

MAHADEV NAGAR SOCIETY HOUSE 

PLOT NO.38, NEAR RING ROAD 

SAGARAMPURA, MAJURAGATE 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

369

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOJCSHAH FHCHHANALAL

38,MAHADEVNAGAR SOCIETY 

MAJURA GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000053

111

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOJGUPTA RKSWAMI

RANI SATI INVESTMENTS 

CURRIMJEE BLD., 3RD FLR,ROOM 

NO 1, 111-A M G 

ROAD,OPP.UNIVERSITY, FORT, 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000041

292

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOJKASHRIM

ALBHANSALI

KASHRIMALBHANS

ALI

267 THAKURDWAR ROAD 

PANCHSHILA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRLIN301127169074

48

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



MANOJKESHRI FHPREMLAL

C/O SRI GANESH STORE, READY 

MADE SHOP MAIN ROAD JHARIA 

DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000050

574

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOJKUMAR FHABIBCHANDJI

4 CHANDRAPPA MUDALI STREET 

IST FLOOR SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

179

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOJKUMAR FHCHETANDASS 11/528, KALYAN NAGAR SONEPAT INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000051

470

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOJKUMARA

GARWAL FHKANHAYALAL 6/19,HING KI MANDI AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282003

KIRL0000000000048

761

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOJKUMARBI

NANI

PARASHRAMBINAN

I

SUNITA ENTERPRISES G.D. ROAD . 

GOLAGHAT INDIA Assam 785621

KIRL1201770100767

896

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MANOJKUMARD

WIVEDI FHCBDWIVEDI

151,JAGAN NATH GANJ UNNAO 

(U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 209801

KIRL0000000000053

297

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANORAMAAR

ORA

FHKAILASHCHAND

RA N 242 SECTOR 25 NOIDA GAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

KIRL0000000000051

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANORAMAGO

VINDMODAK HGOVIND

87 HINDU COLONY 3RD LANE 

DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000045

441

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANORAMAHA

RAKCHANDPOKH

ARNA NA

C/O DEEPAK PROVISION STORES, 

207,SAHAKARNAGAR NO.1, NEAR 

KAMGAR KALYAN KENDRA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062

711

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

MANORAMAKES

HAVBHAGWAT NA

1025/B SHRI CHINTAMANI CO-OP 

HSG SO LTD NEAR NAGNATH PAR 

SADASHIV PETH INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

851

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MANORAMAKH

OSLA GURDIAL

D 103 DEFENCE COLONY NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000035

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

MANORAMAPAN

DURANGDAMLE NA

1006 GAON BHAG DAMLE WADA 

SANGLI 416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062

734

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANORAMAPAN

DURANGKELKAR PANDURANG

NAVAKETAN SOCY PLOT 8 S NO 

128/2 LANE 2 J P NAIK PATH 

KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000004

463

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANORAMARA F-9 NENSEY DEVELOPMENT MANORAMARA

MCHANDRABAG

WE NA

F-9 NENSEY DEVELOPMENT 

COMPLEX WESTERN HIGHWAY 

BORIWLI BOMBAY-400066 INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000062

616

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANORAMASHA

RMA FHRADHYSHYAM

PREMIER SALES CORPORATION 

VISHNU MARKET A T ROAD 

GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781009

KIRL0000000000049

993

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANORAMAWA

MANWATVE NA

197,LOKMANYANAGAR, INDORE-

452009 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000062

573

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANORAMABAI

ANANTZENDE NA

C/O A. A. ZENDE RAMYANAGARI, G-

403 BIBAVEWADI POST OFFICE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000062

453

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MANORAMABAI

LAXMANRAOPO

WAR NA

BHURABHAI MANSION 

BARANPURA RD BARODA 390001 INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000062

449

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              23940.00 13-Apr-2023

MANORAMABAI

SHANKARPHANS

ALKAR NA

C O BHAGWAT WADA PETH 

CHIMANPURA SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065

503

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MANORAMABAI

YESHWANTSHET

E NA

2009 SADASHIV PETH TILAK ROAD 

POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

589

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANORMADEVI

KRISHANKUMARGU

PTA 28 G/102 SANJAY PLACE AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282002

KIRLIN301653100228

87

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MANORMAKHA

NDUJA

ANKHANDUJABUSI

NESS

F 26B DDA FLATS HARI NAGAR 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000037

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANPREETKAUR

SOHAL

KANWARJITSINGHP

AR

SURJAN SINGH & COMPANY G T 

ROAD OPP JAGRAON BRIDGE 

LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000035

809

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MANSISUBHASH

MANTRI SUBHASH

43 4TH FLR HANSRAJ BLDG 

KENNEDY BRIDGE OPERA HOUSE 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000026

740

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

MANSOORALAM FHMOMTAZ

13,DR.H.K.CHATRJEE LANE 

P.O.BELURMATH DIST:-HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711202

KIRL0000000000047

705

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANSUKHIDEVIS

URANA FHMOTILAL 67A,PALM AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000047

732

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANSUKHLALCU

DANI FHCHHAGANLAL

400, V.P.ROAD CONGRESS HOUSE, 

SAROJINI SADAN MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000051

877

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANSUKHLALHA

RJIVANDASSHAH FHHARJIVANDAS

196/14 GURU SEVEK KUTIR 

STATION ROAD, WADALA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000049

589

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



MANSURBHAIVA

LLINGBHAIDARB

AR

VALLINGBHAIDARB

AR

21 -RAMJI NAGAR VED ROAD . 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395004

KIRLIN303052103792

42

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MANSURIKASAM

BHAIISMAILBHAI FHKASAMBHAI

SUNDRAMNAGER 99 - 1662 

RAKHIYAL AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380023

KIRL0000000000049

774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANUMARTAND

KULKARNI NA OJHAR TAL NIPHAD DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422207

KIRL0000000000062

488

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANUBHAIGOP

ALJIPATEL FHGOPALJI

9, SANGAM SOCIETY ATHWALINES 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000048

937

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MANUBHAIJIVA

NLALSHETH

SHHVANLALMANIL

ALSHETHINVE

2/B MAHAVIR APARTMENT 

JAINNAGAR NEW SHARDAMANDIR 

RD PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000040

522

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANUBHAIPATE

L FHPJ

7, FATIMA MANSION 249,WADALA 

STREET ROAD WADALA (WEST) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000053

025

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MANUBHAIRANC

HHODDASPANDY

A FRANCHHODDAS

"RADHA NIWAS" B.P.ROAD 

LONAVALA DIST:-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000045

109

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

MANUBHAISOM

ESHWARDESAI SOMESHWAR

306 USHANAGAR SARDAR 

VALLABHBHAI PATEL ROAD BORIVLI 

WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000039

605

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MANUBHAISOM

ESHWARDESAI SOMESHWAR

306 USHANAGAR SARDAR 

VALLABHBHAI PATEL ROAD BORIVLI 

WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000039

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAQBOOLAHME

D

MDSIDDIQUESERVI

CE

1/2 J K GHOSH ROAD C/O ABDUS 

SALAM CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700037

KIRL0000000000038

266

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MARIACHRISTIN

AANTAO CARLOSANTAO

S/4 GOPIKA APARTMENTS M L 

FURTADO ROAD MARGAO GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRLIN300757117345

98

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

MARIAMMAMAT

HEW

MATHEWMTHOMA

SSER

ROSY COTTAGE, PLOT NO.51, 

PANDSE COLONY, KIWALE VILLAGE, 

DEHU ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412101

KIRL0000000000038

179

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MARKHIMERAM K.NAKA BHATIA DIST JAMNAGAR KIRL0000000000048 Amount for unclaimed and MARKHIMERAM

ANAMBLIA FHMERAMAN

K.NAKA BHATIA DIST JAMNAGAR 

BHATIA INDIA Gujarat 361315

KIRL0000000000048

569

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAROLIVEERAPP

A MBABU

C 54 NEETI BAGH ANDRUS GANG 

DEFENCE COLONY DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

KIRLIN300214115775

50

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MARTANDGANE

SHKHATAVKAR NA

1057 BRAHMANSHAHI WAI DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MARTANDGANG

ADHARDALAL NA

JOGALEKAR PLOT DABKI ROAD 

AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062

377

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MARTANDPGHA

TPANDE NA 506 SHANIWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

470

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MARTANDRAGH

UNATHCHANDA

KKAR NA

29 GANGAPURI PETH WAI DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062

479

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

MARTHAMDIAS HWIFE

A-8 MARGARET HOUSE ANTOP HILL 

WADALA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400037

KIRL0000000000041

113

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MARUTIBALKRIS

HNASUTAR NA RAMANAND NAGAR DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062

563

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MARUTICHANDR

UHAVALDAR NA

R AT POST DUDHONDI VIA 

KIRLOSKARWADI DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MARUTIDAJIJAD

HAV FDAJI

KAVATHE EKAND TALUKA-

TASGAON DIST:-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416307

KIRL0000000000045

172

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MARUTIEKNATH

POTE NA

INSPECTION DEPT M T D 

KIRLOSKARVADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062

546

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MARUTIGOVIND

DEOSTHALI FGOVIND AMBAPETH AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000045

057

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MARUTIKASHINA

THTAVATE NA

H NO 482 S NO 2 

JEEVANDHARANAGAR 

DHANKAVADI PUNE 411043 INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000062

618

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MARUTIKESHAV

PATAKE NA

NIWANT BUNGALOW 34 POST & 

TELEGRAPH - COLONY SHARANPUR 

ROAD NASIK-2 INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000062

446

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MARUTIKESHAV

PATAKE KESHAV

NIWANT BUNGALOW SHARANPUR 

ROAD 34 POST & TELEGRAPH 

COLONY NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000001

666

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

MARUTINLANKE

SHWAR NA

AMERICAN MISSION HEART LAND 

AT POST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062

398

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MARUTINARAYA

NBOVA NA AT SANGLIVADI POST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062

394

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



MARUTIRAMCH

ANDRASHINDE NA

PRAKASH NIVAS POST 

HATKANANGALE DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416109

KIRL0000000000062

396

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MARUTIRAMKRI

SHNAJOSHI NA

MALGUJAR AT PANARI POST 

PIPARIYA HOSHANGABAD M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 461001

KIRL0000000000062

395

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

MARUTIRUDRAP

PAWAGLE NA

14 A SARASWATI BAUG P O 

JOGESHWARI EAST BOMBAY 60 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000062

464

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MARUTIVITHOB

ARAUT NA

C O NEW HIND CYCLE SHOP 

KOPARGAON DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000062

397

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MARYJOHN CIJOHN

28- VIVANANI ROAD, RICHARDS 

TOWN, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000006

941

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5325.00 13-Apr-2023

MARYTHOMAS FHKTHOMASJACOB

C/O THOMAS JACOB & CO 

MALANKARA BUILDING COMPLEX 

PALAYAM TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695034

KIRL0000000000050

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MASTERMSVIKR

AM

SHSSRINIVASANST

UDENT

7 COMMANDING OFFICERS 

SECOND LANE WEST MASI STREET 

MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625001

KIRL0000000000040

842

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MATHEWFERNA

NDES NA

PARTE DE QUARTEL SANVORDEM 

GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000062

568

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MATHEWKC NA

H NO XL/1082 COSMOPOLITAN 

CAMPUS T O ROAD ERNAKULAM 

COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682011

KIRL0000000000041

165

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MATHEWKURIA

N FHMATHEW THAMARAPPILLY PERUVA KERALA INDIA Kerala 686610

KIRL0000000000051

253

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MATTUPALLIRAV

IKUMAR FHKUMAR

12-16-181A, MATTUPALLI VARI 

STREET KOTHAPETA GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000049

147

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAYABHUPEND

RAKATWALA

BHUPENDRARAJNIK

ANTKATWALAH

3/9 GAUTAM NAGAR 

CHAKRAVARTI ASHOK ROAD 

KANDIVLI E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000037

101

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAYADESAI SURESHCHANDRA

24 DHARMANAGAR SOCIETY 

SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000037

755

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIBTALA,MISTRIGHAT 

MAYAGANGULY FHDEBASHIS

SHIBTALA,MISTRIGHAT 

P.O.BARRACKPORE DIST:NORTH 24 

PARGANAS INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000047

789

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MAYASHAHANI FHDULEEP

ART COMMUNICATIONS ELAR 

BUILDING 524, SENAPATI BAPAT 

MARG DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000049

675

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAYADEVIBHAL

CHANDRA SHANKAR

6 M I G QUARTER ARERA COLONY 

BHOPAL (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000003

377

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

MAYADEVIBHAL

CHANDRA NA

6 M I G QUARTER ARORA COLONY 

BHOPAL ( M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000062

601

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MAYANKAGARW

AL KMAGARWAL

C/O SHRI K M AGARWAL 393 

ALAMGIRI GANJ BAREILLY (UP) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243005

KIRL0000000000033

433

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MAYURMANOH

ARDUDANI

MANOHARVERHO

MALDUDANI

501 AADESHWAR APTS 5TH FLOOR 

SAYANI ROAD KHED GULLY DADAR 

(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRLIN300450106338

50

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

MAYURNSHAH FHNAVANITAL

214 RAVIWAR PETH NEW SHRI 

KRISHNA KUNJ POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000049

337

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MAYURIMADHU

SUDANKASTIA NA

C/O P KASTIA&CO 46 GANDHI 

ROAD AHMEDABAD 380001 INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000062

722

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2810.00 13-Apr-2023

MAYURIROHITZA

VERI FHROHIT

133,GOPAL NIVAS 3RD FLOOR 

ROOM NO-10,PRINCESS STREET 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000052

979

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MDSAADUDDIN FHMHOSAMUDDIN PATHRA MUGHALSARAI VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 232101

KIRL0000000000048

865

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MEDHAVAZE FMUKUND

PURANDARA PRAKASHAN 1228, 

SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000031

874

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

MEENADADHICH FHSHYAMSUNDER

SANTOSH TEA STORES VULLI 

VEEDHI VIZIANAGRAM AP. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 531201

KIRL0000000000050

743

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MEENAGROVER NANDLALGROVER

P2/16 PHASE II DLF QUTAB 

ENCLAVE GURGAON HARYANA INDIA Haryana 122002

KIRLIN300142105843

41

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

MEENAKUDARYA

RAGHUVIRSHARAN

SETH

BLOCK 44 B PLOT 5 NEHRU NAGAR 

WEST BHILAI CHHATISGARH INDIA Chhattisgarh 490020

KIRLIN300450135015

49

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MEENAMNAHAR FHMADANRAJ

MAHENDRA DRUG HOUSE 36 

UTTARADI MUTT LANE O T C ROAD 

CROSS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000048

217

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MEENAMADHUS

UDANSUPEKAR NA

C/O MR M S SUPEKAR KANNAD S S 

K LTD KANNAD AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000062

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MEENAMEHTA KISHORMEHTA

MADHUMAHAL 3RD FLOOR 

199/5470 PANTNAGAR 

GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL1202990000194

796

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1215.00 13-Apr-2023



MEENAPARSHUR

AMDATE NA

535 W DEMPSTER MT PROSPECT 

211 60056 U S A

UNITED STATES OF 

AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000062

708

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MEENARSHAH FHRAJESH

MID-ROW, MAHADEV NAGAR 

HOUSE NO.38, 'SAHIL NIWAS' 

SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

326

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MEENARAJKUM

AR FHRAJKUMAR

RATHOD, KESARKUNJ 18-A ROAD 

KHAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000049

532

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MEENASHAHISH

EKHARGARDE NA 43/16 B ERANDAVANE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000010

893

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MEENASHUKLA FHKAMESHWAR

F NO 203 MAA SARDE COMPLEX 

EAST BORING CANAL ROAD INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051

664

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MEENASURESHP

ARANJAPE

HSURESHRAMKRIS

HNA

ABHIMANSHREE HSG SOC PO NCL 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411008

KIRL0000000000029

390

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MEENABENHMA

DHU FHHITENDRA

B/H NAGAR PANCHAYAT THANA 

STREET POST- THARAD INDIA Gujarat 385565

KIRL0000000000049

750

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MEENAKSHEEGO

VINDPATWARDH

AN NA

D2/14 JESHTHARAM BAUG DADAR 

T T BOMBAY 400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062

730

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MEENALPATEL

SHAILESHPATELSER

VICE

C/O ANIKET INVESTMENTS 221 

VARDHMAN CHAMBERS 17/G 

CAWASJI PATEL FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000036

739

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MEENAXIMURLI

DHARJERE NA

103,NISARG SUNDAR APTS, 

GANANJAY SOCY,GHANDHI 

BHAVAN ROAD,KOTHRUD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062

810

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6760.00 13-Apr-2023

MEENU

SHPREMPALBALYA

N

PREM COTTAGE SET NO 2 NEAR 

HOUSING BOARD COLONY 

SANJAULI SHIMLA (HP) INDIA Himachal Pradesh 171006

KIRLIN301330197199

49

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MEERAG

RGOPALKRISHNAH

OU

FLAT NO 4 PLOT NO 84 SHANTI 

ROAD NO 2 BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000038

209

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

MEERAG GOPALKRISHNAH

FLAT NO 4, SHANTI, PLOT NO 84 

ROAD NO 2,CHEMBUR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000041

288

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MEERAMUKESH

ROHRA FHMUKESH

374, KHAR DEEP CO.OP.HSG. 

SOCIETY FLAT NO.7, 2ND FLOOR, 

1ST ROAD KHAR (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000054

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MEERARANI FHRAMGUPTA

C/O.MR.RAM GUPTA 109,URDU 

BAZAR P.O.SADAR DIST:-JAUNPUR 

(U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 222001

KIRL0000000000054

539

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MEERASAXENA FHDEEPAKKUMAR

HIG-39, E-BLOCK K.D.A.COLONY 

P.A.C.ROAD SHYAM NAGAR 

KANPUR (UP) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208013

KIRL0000000000050

013

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MEERASINGH FHRAKESH

W/O, SHRI RAKESH KUMAR LAL 

BAG, TILKAMANJHI BHAGALPUR 

(BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 812001

KIRL0000000000054

238

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MEERAYESHWA

NTATRE NA

60 SHANIWAR PETH PARASNIS 

WADA.POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

583

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MEERABAIDAYA

RAMHARCHAND

ANI NA

SHANTI BHAWAN SOCIETY PLOT 

NO-38 PIMPRI COLONY POONA-18 INDIA Maharashtra 411018

KIRL0000000000062

623

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MEERADEVILAYA

LANI FHLACHMANDAS

C/O KASHMIR CLOTH STORE 

MARWARI ROAD BHOPAL (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000050

289

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MEGHRAJJHAN

WAR FHDEVKISHANJI

PSYCHIATRY CENTER B 15/3 

SONARPURA VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

KIRL0000000000048

875

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MEGHASAMPAT

SHINDE FHSAMPAT

3/D-2,MAZDA CORNER KASTURBA 

HSG. SOCIETY VISHRANTWADI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411015

KIRL0000000000053

872

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MEGHASHAMBA

LKRISHNABHAN

GALE BALKRISHNA SAWANTWADI DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000000

229

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6750.00 13-Apr-2023

MEGHASHAMNA

RHARHANMANT

E FNARHAR

8 AVANTI APARTMENTS BEHIND 

PAWA INDUSTRY HAPPY COLONY 

KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000045

596

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MEGHASSHAMB

ALKRISHNABHAN

GLE NA

BANDA TAL SAVANTVADI DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000062

409

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              29865.00 13-Apr-2023

MEGHNADMAD

HUKARBHAVE

MADHUKARRAMC

HANDRABHAVE

6.SAHYADRI APT,252/B MAHATMA 

NAGAR NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRLIN301098800189

24

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

MEHARSINGH

LABHSINGHDOCTO

R

1619 BAZAR BABA ATTAL 

AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

KIRL0000000000034

919

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MEHERABAIRAM

JIWATCHMAKER NA 2412 EAST STREET POONA-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000062

652

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023



MEHERABAIRAM

JIWATCHMAKER NA 2412 EAST STREET POONA-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000062

651

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

MEHTAHARISHS

ATYAVANTRAY SATYAVANTRAY

B 56 RAJDEEP SOCIETY OPP POLO 

GROUND NR BARODA HIGH 

SCHOOL VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRLIN301127161664

19

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

MEHULBHAICHA

NDRAKANTDAVD

A

CHANDRAKANTDA

VDA

C/4 RAGHU VANSH APPTMENT 

RANJAN SOC CHIKUWADI BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL1203320000989

699

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MENEKLALSHAN

KERDASPATEL

SHMSPATELSERVIC

E

C/O A K PATEL L 2 BLOCK STAFF 

QUARTERS GENERAL HOSPITAL 

BAPUNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

KIRL0000000000040

271

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MERWANJINAUR

OJIMEHETA NA

C/O DR M J F DESAI MARINE 

CHAMBER 5TH FLOOR FLAT NO-3 

MARINE DRIVE BOMBAY 400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062

410

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

MESSRSJASMINE

LEASINGLTD COMPANY

21,HARMONY ARCADE, 17/1,THE 

MALL, KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000027

847

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

METALEXTRUDE

RSINDIAPVTLTD COMPANY

11/12 VARMA CHAMBERS HOMJI 

STREET FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000014

680

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

METROSECURITI

ESANDFINANZPV

TLTD NA

8,PANTAKY HOUSE 2ND FLOOR 

MARUTI "X"LANE FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000053

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MHALSABAIMAR

TANDKESHAVSO

MANI NA

C O DR D K SANT GANESHRAM 

BLOCKS RLY LINES SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062

399

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MICHAELEVERES

TLOBO LAWRENCE

K-5 AMBEKAR NAGAR OFF PAREL 

TANK ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000008

196

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2925.00 13-Apr-2023

MIHIRKUMARPA

L FGOKUL

21-A,RAKHAL MUKHERJEE RD 

BHOWANIPUR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000047

498

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MILANALIASRAN

JITBPANARKAR BHIKUBHAI

NO 3,HRISHIKESH APARTMENTS 

1098/13-B,MODEL COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000034

601

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7385.00 13-Apr-2023JITBPANARKAR BHIKUBHAI 1098/13-B,MODEL COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016 601 unpaid dividend                7385.00 13-Apr-2023

MILANGUPTA FHRAKESHKUMAR 1669 DARIBA KALAN DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051

415

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MILANKOTHARI FSURENDRA

HOUSE NO 13/1071, SHAMEENA 

MANZIL, VIDIXIL LANE BIG BAZAAR 

CALICUT KERALA INDIA Kerala 673001

KIRL0000000000052

226

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MILANKUMARSA

HOO FHRADHANATH

C/O M/S MILAN 91/92, JANPATH, 

BAPUJINAGAR BHUBANESWAR INDIA Orissa 751009

KIRL0000000000051

674

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MILANVALLABH

DASJHAVERI

VALLABHDASKJHAV

ER

C/O KARSANDASLAKHMAN 

JHAVERI 219 SHEIKH MEMON 

STREET BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000036

218

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MILINDTHOMBA

RE

FMADHAOTHOMB

ARE

"UMA" BUNGALOW 16A, KRISHI 

SAHAKARI SOCY GOKHALE NAGAR 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000047

121

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MILINDMADHAV

NAGESHBHURE NA

C-10/3 SARITA NAGARI PHASE 2 

SINHGAD ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRLIN300450802056

49

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

MINABENNAGIN

DASSHAH FHNAGINDAS

C/O ARIHANT CUTALARY STORE 

AZAD CHOCK NEAR CENEMA, 

THANGADH GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 363530

KIRL0000000000050

211

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MINALAKKAD JAYPRAKASH

2 THANAWALA LANE VILE PARLE 

(EAST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000015

616

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MINALBHAGIRAT

HDAVE FHBHAGIRATH

LADWADA NR YUVAK MANDAL 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390017

KIRL0000000000050

235

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MINALKANAIYAL

ALSHAH NA

E-55 5TH FLOOR 

SARVODAYANAGAR PANJARAPOLE 

ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062

766

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

MINALPMISTRY

PRANJIVANNMISTR

Y

3 C 9 SONAWALA BLDG TARDEO 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000037

227

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MINATIBANERJE

E

DILIPKUMARBANER

JEE

C/O DILIP KUMAR BANERJEE EAST 

BANKIM PALLY 

P.O.MADHYAMGRAM KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700129

KIRL1203450000078

473

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   250.00 13-Apr-2023

MINAXIRAJENDR

AGANDHI HRAJENDRA

AMRITA ENTERPRISES 7/2,PATEL 

MANSION 16,NARAYAN DHURU 

STREET MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000046

673

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

MINAZASHAH

SHABHAYVSHAHH

OUSEHOLD

C/O JAYESH SALAT,B/104, BIJAL 

APTS,JAIN MANDIR RD DEVCHAND 

NAGAR,BHYNDER(W) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000040

451

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023



MINIGEORGE FHPV

PANDIAMAKEL-HOUSE KURIANAD-

P.O., MONIPPALLY-VIA KOTTAYAM 

STATE KERALA INDIA Kerala 686636

KIRL0000000000051

248

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MINNIGOSAIN

RANJIVGOSAINTEA

CH

6/79 OLD RAJINDER NAGAR N 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000035

869

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MINOODHANJIS

HAWKHARADI DHANJISHAW

KHANDALA HOTEL KHANDALA 

(DIST POONA) C RLY INDIA Maharashtra 410301

KIRL0000000000005

667

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5325.00 13-Apr-2023

MIRAHASHMATR

AISHIVDASANI NA

6A/1 SION SINDHI COLONY SION 

BOMBAY-22DD INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000062

566

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

MIRASHESHGIRI

KALLYANPUR SHESHGIRI

B-12/12 2ND FLOOR BEST NAGAR 

NO 01 GAJANAN MAHARAJ MARG 

GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400104

KIRL0000000000056

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3260.00 13-Apr-2023

MISARILALCHAN

DULALDARAKH NA

206 THOFKHANA BAZAR CHHABANI 

AURANGABAD-431002 (M STATE) INDIA Maharashtra 431002

KIRL0000000000062

400

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

MITADASHBHAT

TAMISHRA FHHP

N3/339,I.R.C.VILLAGE NAYAPALLI 

BHUBANESWAR INDIA Orissa 751015

KIRL0000000000053

110

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MITALIBINANI NA

204,PLEASANT APARTMENTS 15TH 

LANE,PRABHAT ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062

781

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2280.00 13-Apr-2023

MITHIBAIWADH

UMALTHADANI FHWADHUMAL

147, SINDH SOCIETY ROAD NO.1, 

AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000049

296

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MITHILESHKUM

ARBHATTA

RRBAHADURSERVIC

E

D-2/61 O N G C COLONY 

RECLAMATION BANDRA (WEST) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000035

358

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MITHULIMACHA

TTERJI

RANJITKUMARCHA

TTE

102 B POCKET A SUKHDEV VIHAR 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110025

KIRL0000000000035

968

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MITULAGRAWAL

TULSIDASAGRAWA

L

MEENA AGRAWAL DIST JUDGE 

ATROCITIES JD E 3 CIVIL LINES 

HARDA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462007

KIRLIN301774155586

82

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1310.00 13-Apr-2023MITULAGRAWAL L HARDA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462007 82 unpaid dividend                1310.00 13-Apr-2023

MOGANTISANKA

RARAO FHMRAMARAO

IRON & HARDWARE MERCHANT 

KOLLA BAZAR VIZIANAGARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 535001

KIRL0000000000053

950

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHAMADIQBA

LCHANDSAYYAD NA

294,GURUWAR PETH, KARAD , 

DIST.SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000002

707

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHAMADKUN

HIAH AHHASSAINAR

FLAT NO.3,1ST FLOOR 

52,SHREEKANT PALEKAR ROAD 

MUMBAI INDIA INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRLIN301838100060

04

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHAMADKHA

NASADKHANHAV

ALDAR NA

OPP KOLHAPUR CITY MUN BLDG 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062

331

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHAMADSAHE

BUSMANSAHEBS

ANGLIKAR NA

STATIONARY MART NEW BAZAR 

BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000062

332

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHAMEDESM

AILABDULLAHKA

DWANI ABDULLAH

MUKUND MANSION DARABSHAW 

ROAD NEPEAN SEA ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000005

243

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHAMEDIRFA

NJAMALBHAIMA

NSURI

JAMALBHAIMANSU

RISTUDY

A/35,NOOR-E-BURHAN SOCIETY, 

SARKHEJ ROAD, JUHAPURA, 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380055

KIRL0000000000038

423

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHAMEDSAFE

EL MOHAMEDISMAIL

13 526 AYISHA MANZIL MANKAVU 

PALAKKAD INDIA Kerala 678001

KIRL1304140001661

950

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   120.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHAMMADHA

TIMIBRAHIM FHHATIM

E 4 UNIVERSIT CAMPUS R V NAGAR 

KALAPET PONDICHERRY INDIA Pondicherry 605014

KIRL0000000000052

032

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHAMMADRA

ZAURRAHMAN FHMDDARGAHI

218/2 HAROON NAGAR PHULWARI 

SHARIF PATNA INDIA Bihar 801505

KIRL0000000000050

671

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHAMMEDAB

BASMOHAMME

DISMAIL NA

KHATKHATAY 126 F CADELL ROAD 

MAHIM BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000062

559

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHAMMEDAB

DULMAJIDADIL NA

10-4-35/1/2 MASAB TANK 

HUMAYUN NAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500028

KIRL1203320007385

760

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   145.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHAMMEDALI

MUDDIN FALIM 48/1,MCLEOD STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700017

KIRL0000000000047

618

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHAMMEDHU

SAINTAJMOHAM

MED NA

FAIJ ELECTRIC WORKS DEWAS 455 

001 MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000062

700

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023



MOHAMMEDISL

AMULHAQUE

LATESHMIDRAKUL

HAQUESTUDE

474/7 F,SITAPUR RD,NR SHIA POST 

GRADUATE COLLEGE,(ADIJACENT 

DALIGANJ RAILWAY STN. 

P.O.IRADAT NAGAR, LUCKNOW . INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226020

KIRL0000000000038

916

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANANANTJ

ALIHAL NA

PHULE MANSION 1ST FLOOR 

SHIVDARSHAN PUNE 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062

498

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANANANTK

ULKARNI NA

A-2/31,GAJALAXMI HSG SOCIETY, 

SAHAKARNAGAR NO.1, PUNE-

411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062

817

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANARORA NA

40, ARORA D CO 2343 TILAK BAZAR 

KHARI ZAOLI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANBAJAJ

BHAGWANDASBAJ

AJRETD

FLAT A 8, NILGIRI CO-OP HSG 

SOCY., SECTOR 16A, VASHI, NEW 

MUMBAI- INDIA Maharashtra 400703

KIRL0000000000037

540

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANGOPINA

THNAGARKAR

GOPINATHPANDUR

ANG

23 AASHIRWAD OSWAL 

APPARTMENTS MENTAL HOSPITAL 

ROAD THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000036

289

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANHANMA

NTBOKIL NA

2 KRISHNATARA APARTMENT PLOT 

NO 37 IDEAL COLONY SURVEY NO 

129 KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062

743

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANLALGUP

TA FHRAMGOPAL

C/O NARAYAN TYRE HOUSE OLD G 

T ROAD DEHRI ON SONE RAMTASH INDIA Bihar 821307

KIRL0000000000051

638

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANLAXMAN

HIRVE NA

1416,RAVIWAR PETH WAI 

(DIST:SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062

782

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANMORESH

WARPATIL NA

THAKUR WADI RDNO 4 KASHINATH 

DHURU RD DADAR (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRLIN300450103671

08

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANNARAYA

NBHAGWAT NA

RATAN BHUVAN(SHILPA HOTEL 

COMPOUND) M G ROAD NASIK 

422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062

528

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANRAMCH

ANDRAJOSHI NA

VAIDYA WADI 168A THAKURDWAR 

ROAD BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000062

539

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANSAKLANI FHSUNDERLAL 74 TAGORE VILLA DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

KIRL0000000000051

414

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANSHAMRA

OOHOL FSHAMRAO

C/O.V.S.OHAL 8-B,RAY-VENUE CO-

OP HSG SOCY I.C.S.COLONY, OFF 

UNIVERSITY RD. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045

842

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANSHRIPAD

KIRLOSKAR NA

RAM NIVAS ROOM NO 11 RANADE 

EXTENSION RD DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062

465

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANSITARA

MPAWAR NA

HOUSE NO 6 SUYOG COLONY 

KIRLOSKARWADI 416308 DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062

629

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANTUKARA

MVELHAL NA

716 A ADKE PLEADERS BUNGALOW 

NEAR REMAND HOME KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062

549

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANVERMAA

LLURI

FHSATYANARAYAN

A

S/O A.S.N. RAJU H.NO.7-7-55 

NARASAYYA AGRAHARAM 

BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534203

KIRL0000000000049

133

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANWAMAN

WATVE NA

197,LOKMANYANAGAR, INDORE-

452009(M.P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000062

574

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANYPATIL YESHAVANTRAO

NO 875 14TH CROSS 

MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560086

KIRL0000000000012

073

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANBHAICH

AUDHARY

NAGINBHAICHAUD

HARYSERVICE

8/51 REFINERY TOWNSHIP 

GUJARAT REFINERY PO JAWAHAR 

NAGAR DIST BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391320

KIRL0000000000038

617

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANBHAIMP

ATEL FHMAVJIBHAI

C/O ATUL METAL IND SANKARTEKRI 

K-I/213, G I D C INDL ESTATE 

JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361004

KIRL0000000000050

203

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANBHAISHI

VABHAIPATEL

SHIVABHAIMATHU

RABHAIPATELR

C/O RUNG BHUMI PARK HOUSE NO 

44 KARAMSAD ROAD VIA ANAND 

GUJ INDIA Gujarat 388120

KIRL0000000000038

587

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANIRAJGAN

ESHCHAUDHARI NA

SARVODAYA COLY LAXMI MOHAN 

NIWAS PLOT NO 15 AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062

427

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANIRAJGOV

INDPUNDLIK NA

C/O MR K M PUNDLIK 133 D 1 

CHANAKYAPURI NEW DELHI 11 INDIA Delhi 110011

KIRL0000000000062

428

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



MOHANLAL FHTHANMAL

64,SHANTI BHAWAN 3RD 

FLOOR,A.M. LANE CHICKPET 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000050

979

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANLALDSA

NGHVI FHDEVICHAND

C/O AJANTA STEELS, 130, DR. 

M.G.MAHIMTURA MARG, 3RD 

KUMBHARWADA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000049

657

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANLALMAN

ILALVYAS NA

GAUTAM NAGAR L T ROAD BORIVLI 

BOMBAY 92 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000062

558

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   530.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANLALTULSI

DASBHATIA TULSIDAS

PLOT NO 8, GYANDEEP SOCY., 

KARJAT-MATHERAN ROAD, 

KIRAVALI, KARJAT, DIST.RAIGAD 

(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000019

111

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   430.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHANRAOBAL

WANTRAOJAGTA

P BALWANTRAO

433 GANESH KHIND RD RANGE HILL 

CORNER SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000003

056

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              40500.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHDSAMEERR

AZZAKABDULAB

DULQAYY RAZZAKABDUL

MAHASOOL COLONY AKOLA AKOLA 

444001 AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL1201330000756

680

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   125.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHDSAYEEDKH

AN FHMAS

BINTA MANZIL 4 BABA FAREED 

STREET JEHANGIRABAD BHOPAL (M 

P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462008

KIRL0000000000050

292

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHINDERGUPT

A ABHIMANYU 1698 SECTOR 22-B CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160022

KIRL0000000000032

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHINIAGARW

ALA KMAGARWALA

C/O KRISHNA UDDYAN 140 

PRAKASH INDUST ESTATE P O 

CHIKAMBERPUR GHAZIABAD-

201002 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201002

KIRL0000000000007

261

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1310.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHINIDEVIKOT

HARI BULAKIDAS 5/2 RAM KRISHNA LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700003

KIRL0000000000001

545

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHINIPACHAR

YA

BPACHARYAHOUSE

WIFE

C/O M M HEGDE DAMODAR KRIPA 

MANNAGUDDA MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575003

KIRL0000000000038

934

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHINISUHASG

ANDI NA

B/3 RAJGAD SBI EMPLOYEES 

HSG.SOCIETY SHIV THIRTH NAGAR 

POUD RASTA, KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000062

839

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHINITIRATHD

ASMAKHIJANI NA

BLDG NO.73A.FLAT NO.23,IIND 

FLOOR, BRINDABAN COMPLEX, 

THANE-400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062

639

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHINIVINAYAK

SHEVADE HVINAYAK

12/B 4 MUNICIPAL OFFICERS CO-

OP HSG SOCY LTD WORLI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000045

330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   635.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHITGAMBHIR FHMURARILAL

80,NEW MAJITHIA ENCLAVE PHASE 

2,PATIALA PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 147001

KIRL0000000000048

738

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHMADDHON

DIMUJAVAR NA

AT KUNDALVADI POST YELUR DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415411

KIRL0000000000062

333

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHMADVALLA

DRANUBHAIBAG

VAN NA VEGETABLE MARKET SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000062

335

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHMADKHANS

ADATKHAN NA

C O S K MURGIWALA 

MOMINAPURA KABRASTANKA 

PHATAK NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000062

336

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHMADZAHID

ZAHIRSHAIKH ZAHIR

B/H POST OFFICE SULTANPURA 

JHAGADIA INDIA Gujarat 393110

KIRL1203320000814

927

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHMEDAGAFO

ORPARKAR NA FURUS TAL\KHED DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415701

KIRL0000000000062

569

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHMEDIQBAL

CHANDSAYED CHAND

294, GURUWAR PETH, KARAD DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000004

613

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHMMADHAR

OON

MOHDUMARBUSIN

ESS

3381 BARA HINDU RAO BAGICHI 

ACHHEJI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000035

989

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHMMEDAKR

AMSHAIKH

MOHMMEDHUSSAI

N

158, KARAM CHARI COLONY, - 

DEWAS INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL1204470002431

827

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHMUDMAHA

MADSAIDMULLA NA AT POST-SOPARE DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401203

KIRL0000000000062

334

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHSINABDULL

ASHAIKH NA

1715 R S KEDAR ROAD POONA-

411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000062

600

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MOHSINVALIBH

AIJARIWALA VALIBHAI 1622 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000

794

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1950.00 13-Apr-2023

MONICAMALHO

TRA

KULDIPPRAKASHM

ALH

D/O CAPT.K P MALHOTRA, R/O A-

73,SHIVALIK, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MONICASOOD FHASHOKKUMAR

SOOD CLINICAL LAB JALANDHAR RD 

NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL HOSHIARPUR INDIA Punjab 146001

KIRL0000000000048

535

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



MOOLCHANDPA

NDYA

JUTHALALPANDYAR

ETD

B 69 NEAR JAIN TEMPLE NEHRU 

NAGAR JHOTWARA ROAD JAIPUR 

RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000038

791

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOOLCHANDJAI

N FHDALICHANDJI

MAHAVEER TEXTORIUM SREE 

COMPLEX E.S.LANE CHICKPET 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051

052

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOOLCHANDJAI

N BABULALJI

AMBIKA PAPER MART MAIN ROAD 

VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000024

669

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

MORANSINGHBI

RULI FHDULBU

F-363 TAYO COLONY PO GAMARIA 

DIST SINGHBHUM WEST BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 832108

KIRL0000000000050

660

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MORANDRAMDC

HOITHANI DHERUMALRETD

ASHOKA FLAT 480 FLAT NO 6 15TH 

ROAD KHAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000039

555

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MORESHWRSAD

ASHIVGANDBHIR NA

MISSION HOSPITAL MIRAJ DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062

423

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

MORESHWARAR

JUNTHAKUR NA VENGURLA DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000062

415

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MORESHWARGA

DIPANTGANDHI NA

PETKAR GALLI BADKAS CHOUK 

GOSAWI WADA NAGPUR-2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000062

492

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   605.00 13-Apr-2023

MORESHWARGA

NESHTAPASWI GANESH

C/846 JOSHI ROAD KAROL BAUG 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000004

782

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

MORESHWARGO

VINDKARMARKA

R NA 145 SHANIWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

416

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

MORESHWARGO

VINDOKA NA

AT POST AGASHI TAL BASSEIN DIST 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401301

KIRL0000000000062

448

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MORESHWARHA

RIAPTE NA PLEADER KHOL GALLI DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062

424

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

C/O N/SUB S.M.WAKANKARJCO,S 

MORESHWARHA

RIWAKANKAR NA

C/O N/SUB S.M.WAKANKARJCO,S 

QUARTER NO 40/2 

NDAKHARAKVASALA POPOONA 23 INDIA Maharashtra 411023

KIRL0000000000062

425

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

MORESHWARLA

XMANKULKARNI NA

MARATHI SCH MASTER MARATHI 

SCHOOL NO-1 MALEGAON DIST-

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000062

422

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MORESHWARMB

AKRE NA

17/A,"SMARTI GANDH" MAHAVEER 

NAGAR, DEWAS(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000062

789

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MORESHWARNA

RAYANGORE NA

BHATVADI MAUJE JAMSANDE 

DEVGAD DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416613

KIRL0000000000062

417

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MORESHWARNA

RAYANJOG NA

NEW SHUKRAWARI CIRCLE NO 2 

NAGPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000062

418

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MORESHWARNA

RAYANKOSHE FNARAYAN

SHAKU NIWAS NAVAPADA 

DOMBIVLI (W) DIST:-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000045

160

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MORESHWARNA

RAYANSATHE NA 90 BUDHWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

419

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

MORESHWARNA

RHARGORHE NARHAR

SARASWATI PLOT 48 ABHINAV 

COOP HSG SOCY PADMAVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000002

161

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              13125.00 13-Apr-2023

MORESHWARPA

NDURANGNATU NA

C/O VIJAY MORESHWAR NATOO 

PLOT NO 22 KARVENAGAR CO OP 

HSG SOC GANESHNAGAR 

KOTHRUD PUNE 411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062

420

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MORESHWARRA

MCHANDRAJOS

HI NA

RETD SUB P MASTER MAHAJAN 

WADA NAGAR PATTI DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062

421

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MORESHWARSH

ANKARPARADKA

R NA 1450,NAVAGRAHI,DHULIA. INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062

591

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MORGANSTANLE

YASSETMANAGE

MENTINC FII

C/O. STOCK HOLDING CORP.OF 

INDIA LTD MITTAL COUNT B WING 

224 NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400021

KIRL0000000000041

570

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              22500.00 13-Apr-2023

MORONARAYAN

BOKIL NA

SASVAD TAL PURANDAR DIST 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412203

KIRL0000000000062

426

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MOTHILALSAME

HARWADE

VITTALSAMEHARW

ADESERVICE

43,2ND MAIN ,A BLOCK VIDYA 

NAGAR HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000034

989

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOTIRAMADVA

NI FHZOVNKI

E 183/184, AMAR COLONY LAJPAT 

NAGAR-4 NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000051

312

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



MOTICHANDMIY

ACHANDMEHTA FMIYACHAND

SAVARGAON TQ:-PANDHARPUR 

DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000044

985

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOTILAL FHPRABHUMAL

MAYUR PAN MARCHANT SUBHASH 

CHOWK BARMER INDIA Rajasthan 344001

KIRL0000000000050

635

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOTILALAGARW

ALA FHBAIJNATH

1801/2,CHALLENGER NO.3, 

THAKUR VILLAGE, KANDIVALI (E), 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000048

017

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MOTILALJADAV FHMOHANBHAI

7, GANDHINAGAR SOCIETY NEAR 

RAILWAY STATION KALOL, DIST 

MAHESANA (N G) INDIA Gujarat 382721

KIRL0000000000049

861

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOTILALLABHUR

AMSHETMARVA

DI NA NIFAD DIST-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303

KIRL0000000000062

414

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

MOTIRAMBALKR

ISHNAVELKAR NA 372 GIRGAON BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062

411

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

MOTIRAMRAGH

OBAPATOLE NA

5 GOVIND BHUVAN GALLI NO 1 

DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOTIRAMRAMSI

NGPATIL NA

PEN ASSTT EDU INSPECTOR 

FUPNAGARI JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000062

412

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

MOTIRAMRAVAJ

IGHODILE NA

SCHOOL TECH AKOLKHEDJAHAGIR 

DIST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062

413

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MOTUPALLIKAM

ALA MSAMUEL

1-87 SRINAGAR P B NO 5 

GANNAVARAM (A P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521101

KIRL0000000000027

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

MOTUPALLISAM

UEL MJRATNAM

1-87 SRINAGAR P B NO 5 

GANNAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521101

KIRL0000000000027

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5625.00 13-Apr-2023

MRADULABENN

RATHOD

NATWARLALRATHO

DHOUSEHOLD

GYMKHANA ROAD JAGNATH PLOT 

ASHUTOSH RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000038

109

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MRIDULAAGAR

WAL FHSHIVSARAN

A-703, TWIN TOWER, SHARDA 

NAGAR, KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208024

KIRL0000000000050

092

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MRIDULANARUL

A FHRAJKUMAR

C/O.DEEPAK TRADERS 14,POLLOCK 

STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

733

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023A FHRAJKUMAR STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001 733 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MRINALININARE

NDRAANGADI NARENDRA

C/O EXECUTIVE ENGINEER C P W D 

OFFICE MUKUND NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000018

695

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MRINALINIVISHN

UCHITALE VISHNU 1161/2 SHIVAJINAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000003

883

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

MRUDULADDAV

E FHDEOVRAT

C/O TRIDEVI -PATEL 5/6, VIJAY 

NIWAS, NEAR S.T.STAND LONAVLA 

DIST. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410401

KIRL0000000000054

082

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MRUNALINICOO

VERJIJIJINA COOVERJI

A-9 RAJPUTRA MAHENDRA CO OP 

HSG SOC PESTOM SAGAR ROAD NO 

5 CHEMBUR EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400089

KIRL0000000000015

625

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5625.00 13-Apr-2023

MRUTUNJAYAG

OVINDAPPAGARI

ASWARTHAPPAGO

VIDAPPAGIRI

7-58/1 VASAVI NAGAR M R PALLI 

TIRUPATI (URBAN) CHITTOOR Dt INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517502

KIRL1201090003884

621

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   250.00 13-Apr-2023

MUDITABHARAT

DHAGAT BHARAT

131/4 BORA BAZAR STREET FORT 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000011

018

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

MUDUMBAISRIN

IVASACHARLU NA

SUDARSANAM 8 SIR KRISHNA RAO 

ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000001

504

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MUGDHAMGOK

HALE NA 389,NARAYAN PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062

792

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

MUGDHAMALSH

E

FSHRIKRISHNAMAL

SHE 759/46,DECCAN GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000046

949

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MUGDHARPAND

IT NA KOTHI NO-6 SHIVPURI (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473551

KIRL0000000000062

594

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MUJAWARGULA

BHUSENNOORM

OHAMAD NOORMOHAMAD

S NO 128/1B ANISHWARYA 

COLONY SHAHUNAGAR GODOLI 

SATARA MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRLIN300450802633

74

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   125.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKANCHANDA

SHAH FHAMITCHAND

49 NARAYANA MUDALI STREET 1ST 

FLOOR SANKAR COMPLEX MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

072

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKANDASBAC

HRAJKATAREMA

RVADI NA AT POST KARMALA DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062

510

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKESHGANGJI

GALA FGANGJI

C-13,ISHWAR NIWAS SICKA NAGAR 

V.P.ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000046

573

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKESHGOPINA

THRAOAYACHIT

GOPINATHRAONAR

AYANRAOAYACHIT

MANDAR , 165 / 1/ 4 SANT 

DNYANESHWAR NAGAR 

OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413501

KIRL1202000000036

615

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023



MUKESHKUMAR

AGARWAL

RADHESHYAMAGA

RWALBUSINESS

C/O SUPER TRADERS 2B GANESH 

CHANDRA AVENUE CALCUTTA 

700013 INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000038

262

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKESHKUMARJ

AIN FHTHANMAL

DEVALAYAM STREET 27-8-21, 

BODAVARI LANE KAKINADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533001

KIRL0000000000050

767

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKESHKUMAR

SRATHOD FHSANTOSHCHAND

BANARSI STORES ELPHINSTON 

ROAD CHATTRI WALA CHAWL 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000048

030

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKESHKUMAR

SHARMA MANGILALSHARMA

VILL. AAT PO. GUDLI TEH. GIRWA . 

UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL1201830000043

331

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKESHLADHA

HUF SOHANLALLADHA

C-605,CONTRY PARK CO-OP 

HOUSING SOCIETY LTD,OPP TATA 

SSL, DATTAPADA RD,BORIVALI (E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL1202470000194

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   125.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKESHSHAH KIRITKANTSERVICE SHEJ PARI KHAMBHAT GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 388620

KIRL0000000000037

251

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKTABAIMAR

UTIKADAM MARUTIKADAM

AT. PIMPODE, TAL. KOREGAON. 

DIST. SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000057

659

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2285.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKTINARAYAN

PRASAD FHNARAYAN

C/O NATH MEDICAL STORES RAJA 

BAZAR BEHEA DIST BHOJPUR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 802152

KIRL0000000000051

612

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKULGUPTA FHARUNKUMAR

B 61 MANAS APARTMENT MAYUR 

VILLA PH 1 NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

KIRL0000000000051

576

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKUNDACHYU

TBODKE NA

"SATYAM" BUILDING FLAT NO F4 

SHANTINAGAR INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000062

499

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8890.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKUNDAMRIT

PATANKAR NA

SUNDARA PLAY GROUND CROSS RD 

VILE PARLE EAST BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000062

401

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKUNDGOPAL

PATANKAR NA 5/59 WEA KAROLBAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000062

635

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKUNDKESHA

VJOSHI NA 1172 BUDHWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

557

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKUNDKESHA

SUDARSHAN 16/1791 

GHANASHYAM PANDIT RD RAJKOT KIRL0000000000062 Amount for unclaimed and MUKUNDKESHA

VRAOPANDIT NA

GHANASHYAM PANDIT RD RAJKOT 

GUJARAT STATE 360001 INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000062

461

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9955.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKUNDKRISHN

AJIKANADE NA

481/B-6 SUPRABHA SHRIKRIPA 

SOCIETY POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062

625

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKUNDKRISHN

AJIKHANOLKAR NA

2-B PLOT NO 27 VALEON 

APPARTMENT S C COLONY BORIVLI 

(W) INDIA Maharashtra 400103

KIRL0000000000062

636

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKUNDLAXMA

NKHARE NA

LIG 73 HARSH WARDHAN NAGAR 

CENTRAL T T NAGAR P O BHOPAL 

462003 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462003

KIRL0000000000062

457

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKUNDMADH

UKARDESHPAND

E FHMADHUKAR

8/36,SWAMI SAMARTH HSG SOCY 

BUDHAWAR PETH KARAMBA ROAD 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000047

188

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKUNDMORES

HWARBAPAT NA 541 GANAPATI ALI WAI-412 803 INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062

670

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKUNDNARAY

ANDIVEKAR NA

864 SADASHIV PETH POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

595

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKUNDNARAY

ANGHAISAS FNARAYAN

405 NARAYAN PETH JOSHI GARAGE 

NEAR GANAPATI TEMPLE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

629

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKUNDRAJARA

MHARDIKAR NA

MTD STORES K B LTD 

KIVLOSKARWADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062

702

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKUNDRAMCH

ANDRAJOSHI NA

"SUYASHA", 31,MAYUR 

COLONY,KOTHRUD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000062

657

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKUNDRAMCH

ANDRAKULKARNI

RAMCHANDRAKRIS

HNAKULKARNI

167 PRATAP GANJ PETH SHIV SAI 

APARTMENT F4 FIRST FLOOR OPP 

RADHIKA TALKIES SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRLIN300450803263

74

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10335.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKUNDVASAN

TDOLE NA

5D/184,10TH,FLOOR,NABARD 

STAFF QUARTERS DAMODAR 

PARK,GHATKOPAR (WEST) 

MUMBAI-400086 INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000062

729

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKUNDVASUD

EVKUBALGAONK

AR NA

NEAR DATTA TEMPLE VENGURLA 

DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000062

402

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKUNDVINAYA

KATHALYE NA

B/1 DHANVANTI APARTMENT MIDC 

RESIDENTIAL AREA PLOT NO R-1 

NEAR PENDHARKAR COLLEGE INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000062

845

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



MUKUNDWAMA

NUPLEKAR FWAMAN

461/3 RAM NIWAS MAHESHWARI 

UDYAN MATUNGA C.R. MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000045

131

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKUNDAMALA

BANDARUPALLI FHRAMBABUB

W/O RAMBABU.B. J.LIN ZOOLOGY 

A.K.P.JR COLLEGE CHIRALA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523157

KIRL0000000000049

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKUNDRAODH

ONDOPANTDESH

CHAUGULE NA VITA DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000062

497

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MUKUNDRAYVP

ARIKH

VALLABHDASBPARI

KHSERVICE

14 SARVODAYA SOCIETY SADGURU 

SADAN VIRAMGAM INDIA Gujarat 382150

KIRL0000000000038

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MULCHANDMOT

IRAMMARVADI NA

KOMBHALI MIRAJGAON DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414401

KIRL0000000000062

408

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MULJIBHAINAGA

RDASTHAKKER

NAGARDASRAMJIB

HAIBUSINESS

C/O M/S NAGARDAS RAMJIBHAI P 

O PATDI DIST SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 382765

KIRL0000000000038

475

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MULJIBHAIPMAJ

ETHIA FPREMJIBHAI

8 CLIVE ROAD DANA BUNDER 

MASJID MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000047

331

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MULJIBHAITPARI

KH NA

7, PARVATINAGAR SOCIETY, 

BEHIND CHANDRODAY SOCIETY, 

OUTSIDE PANIGATE,VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000062

767

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MULLAAKABARA

LLIMULLASULTA

NALLI NA

C O ABBASI PRINTING PRESS 

TAJNAPETH AKOLA M R INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062

407

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MULRAJGESOTA

JETHANANDGESOT

ABUSINESS

A 1 LAXMI PARK SOCIETY 48 49 

LAXMI PARK COLONY NAVI PETH 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000038

051

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MULTANCHAND

RATKARNAMARV

ADI NA

C/O MR RITKARN P MARVADI 

CLOTH MERCH KAPAD BAZAR 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062

406

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

MULTANMALBO

RIDASSHANCHET KIRL0000000000000 Amount for unclaimed and RIDASSHANCHET

I BORIDAS CHINCHWAD DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000000

425

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

MUNDKURRADH

AMPRABHU

MMADHAVARAYAP

RABHUBUSINESS

MAHESH CASHEW TRADERS 

MUDUPERAR MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 574166

KIRL0000000000038

953

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MUNIKUMARSVI

MAWALA SAILESHKUMAR

9/1428 HAWADIA CHAKLA AMBAJI 

ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000024

584

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   390.00 13-Apr-2023

MUNILALSOMDA

SPATEL

SHSOMADDASNPA

TELSERVICE

35 JALRAM SOCIETY TA PO VIJAPUR 

DIST MEHASAN INDIA Gujarat 382870

KIRL0000000000040

635

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MUNIRAHMEDB

AIG FHSHMV

409 AMBPHALLY JAMMU J & K 

STATE INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180005

KIRL0000000000051

528

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MUNVARUNNISA

MUZAFFARHASA

NKADRI

MUZAFFARHASANK

UTBUDDINKADRI

415 OPP PIRAN E PIRY RELA 

JAMALPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000037

689

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MURALIKRISHNA

KARI SESHAIAH

DOOR NO 7-113, VISHNALAYAM 

BAJAR INKOLLU POST INKOLLU 

MANDALAM PRAKASAM DISTRICT, 

AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523167

KIRLIN302324101956

83

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MURALIDHARAR

RAMACHANDRAPP

A

NO 80 4TH CROSS 5TH MAIN ROAD 

3RD BLOCK T R NAGAR INDIA Karnataka 560028

KIRL0000000000041

277

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MURARSAMALC

HAUDHARI NA

AT BORAD POST TALODA DIST 

DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062

440

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

MURARIMOHAN

BANERJI FHSHIBDAS

3 ANADI BHAWAN RISALDAR PRAK 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226018

KIRL0000000000050

374

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MURARIRAMAJI

CHAUDHARI NA BHALOD TAL YAVAL DIST-JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425304

KIRL0000000000062

405

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7140.00 13-Apr-2023

MURGEYAPPARE

VAPPAHATTI FHREVAPPA AD.TA JATH DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416404

KIRL0000000000048

118

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MURIGEPPAGUR

ULINGAPPAGAN

GAVATI NA

RETD COTTON SUPERVISOR NEAR 

SANGLIKAR CHAL, 

DIVASAGARIGALLI,BIJAPUR. INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000062

508

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

MURLIKARAMCH

ANDANI SERVICE T A X 21 ADIPUR KUTCH INDIA Gujarat 370205

KIRL0000000000037

607

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MURLIDHARBAL

WANTOKE NA

721/1/17 PRASHANTNAGAR NAVI 

PETH PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

728

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

MURLIDHARGAN

PATAHER GANPAT

AT P O PALKHED TAL NIPHAD DIST 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422216

KIRL0000000000000

902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

MURLIDHARGAN

PATKHUTADE NA NAMPUR ( DIST NASIK) INDIA Maharashtra 424204

KIRL0000000000062

565

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

MURLIDHARMA

DHAVSOMPURK

AR NA

SUYOG HOUSING SOCIETY, NEAR 

RAMESH WADI, KULGAON, 

BADLAPUR-421504 INDIA Maharashtra 421504

KIRL0000000000062

799

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023



MURLIDHARMAL

HARJAKATE NA

C O MR N M JAKATE P TEACHER 

SHRI C S SCHOOL SAGROLI DT 

NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000062

404

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MURLIDHARNIVR

UTTIAMBHORE NIVRUTTI

POST VAMBORI TAL RAHURI DT 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000002

085

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1160.00 13-Apr-2023

MURLIDHARPAN

SARI SHLCPANSARIBUSI

M D P REAL ESTATE & 

INVESTMENTS PVT LTD G-BLOCK 51 

PLOT NO 1949,FIRST STREET ANNA 

NAGAR, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600040

KIRL0000000000041

055

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MURLIDHARPRA

BHAKARKARNIK NA

C/O M S KARNIK ENG WORKS 

HARIHAR MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000062

501

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

MURLIDHARPRA

BHAKARKARNIK FPRABHAKAR

KARNIK ENGG WORKS B/4 INDUST 

ESTATE P.O.YANTRAPUR HARIAR INDIA Karnataka 577602

KIRL0000000000045

241

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

MURLIDHARRHA

RIHAR RHHARIHAR

A TYPE RAJARAM NAGAR SHIMOGA 

EXTENSION HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000012

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

MURLIDHARRAM

KISHNANERURKA

R NA

MISQITA HOUSE TILAK MANDIR RD 

VILE PARLE EAST BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000062

506

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

MURLIDHARSHA

NKARLALBHARA

DI SHANKARLAL

POST VAMBORI TALUKA RAHURI DT 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000003

600

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4050.00 13-Apr-2023

MURLIDHARVISH

NUTARTE FVISHNU

TARTE WADA P.O.PIMPALGAON 

BASWANT DIST:-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422209

KIRL0000000000045

075

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

MURLIDHARVYA

NKATESHMATE NA 8/16 KARVE ROAD POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062

659

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

MURTYNALAMS

RIRAM NSLINGAM

FLAT NO 201, SUPER APARTMENTS 

BESIDES OLD MLA QTRS KING 

KOTHI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

KIRLIN300351700194

72

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023RIRAM NSLINGAM KOTHI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029 72 unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

MURULGOSWA

MI FHMOHIT 54/2,JUGI PARA ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700028

KIRL0000000000047

544

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MUSHARIQZULFI

QAR

FHZULFIQARAHME

D

106 AVAS VIKAS COLONY CIVIL 

LINES MORADABAD MORADABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 244001

KIRL0000000000051

498

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MUSHTAQHUSSE

INRAMPURI FHHUSSEIN

403-A GREEN FIELDS 

LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX 

VERSOVA ANDHERI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000051

880

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

MUTHUKUMARA

SWAMYRAGHUR

AMAN

CHELLIAHMUTHUK

UMARSWAMYBUS

NO 1 MANIKESWARAI ROAD 

KILPAUK MADRAS TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

KIRL0000000000036

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NANANTHKAMA

TH FHNVENKATESH

SUJIRKARS AGRO SERVICES 78/3, I 

FLOOR, OPP. VEERESH THEATRE 

MAGADI ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000051

100

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NBALABHANUPR

ABHAVATHI

SHNPARTHASARAT

HIHOUSEWIF

H NO 2 2 1136/2/3 NEW 

NALLAKUNTA HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500044

KIRL0000000000039

968

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NCHANDRAN NARAYANAN

VIII/304 SURABHI EROOR WEST-PO 

TRIPUNITHURA INDIA Kerala 682306

KIRLIN300394148102

38

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

NDPANDITRAO NA

A-1/3 SAPHALYA RAMBAG COLONY 

NAVI SADASHIV PETH PUNE 

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

025

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

NGSATHYANARA

YANA FHNGSWAMY 18-4-279, ALIABAD HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500053

KIRL0000000000048

269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NGIRISH NCIYEREMPLOYEE

H NO 21 116 UTHAM NAGAR 

MALKAJGIRI POST HYDERABAD 

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500047

KIRL0000000000038

957

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NGOPALAKRISH

NAN FHKHARAYANAN

DOOR NO 32/1239-A, 

CHALTHANGATTU ROAD, 

PALARIVATTAM P.O. KOCHI INDIA Kerala 682025

KIRL0000000000051

936

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NGUHA RCGUHA

1-2-593/1 DOMALGUDA 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

KIRL0000000000008

576

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5325.00 13-Apr-2023

NKRISHNAKUMA

R VKSWAMY

KANNABIRAM NILAYAM 5 GANDHI 

ST (KANAKKAR ST) THIRUVOTTIYUR 

MADRAS600019 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600019

KIRL0000000000033

549

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

NLJASHNANI FHL

NO.12-A SHIVA PRIYA APARTMENT 

241 T.T.K. ROAD ALWARPETH 

CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000049

173

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



NLAKSHMANAN

NNATESAIYERSERVI

CE

PLOT NO 28 BLOCK 'B' 

KUNWARSINGH NAGAR (LAKSHMI 

PARK) OPP. NILOTI MOR NANGLOI, 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110041

KIRL0000000000036

669

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NMRAJASHEKHA

RAPPA FHNMULLAYYA

A-1,BASAVESHWARA ROAD 

SOMWARPET KODAGU INDIA Karnataka 571236

KIRL0000000000050

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NNVASANTH BSNAGAPPA

NO 262 4TH CROSS M S RAMAIAII 

NORTII CIT THANISANDRA MAIN 

ROAD NR NAGAWARA RING ROAD 

SIGNAL ARABIC COLLEGE POST 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560045

KIRL0000000000013

043

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NNAGAPPAN FHNMANICKAM

NO 13 4TH A CROSS OPP SHASTRI 

MEMORIAL SCHOOL 

SUBEDARPALYA YESWANTHPUR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560022

KIRL0000000000048

198

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NRAMAN NA

NO'5 BALAMURUGAN STREET 

VYASARPADI MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600039

KIRL0000000000013

317

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

NRAVICHANDRA

N FHKI

1/13, SANJIVANI 

K.A.SUBRAMANIAM ROAD 

MATUNGA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000053

026

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

NREKHA FHNAGENDRA

548 12TH CROSS RAJESHWARI 

NAGAR MYSORE ROAD 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560039

KIRL0000000000051

123

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NSGOSAVI NA

C/O CHANDRAKANT KASHINATH 

GOSAVI NEW BHENDIPADA TAL 

AMBERNATH INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000063

177

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NSINDIRA

NSURYANARAYANA

RA

696 KATHWADIPUR AGRAHAR K R 

MOHALLA MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570008

KIRL0000000000010

493

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2135.00 13-Apr-2023

NSKUMARENDR

ANATH NSASINDRANATH

4 A VISWANATHAM ROAD 

SIVAKASI TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 626123

KIRLIN300513120244

99

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NSMALIK FHS

DIRECTOR RESETTLEMENT (C.Z) C/O 

HQ CENTRAL COMMAND 

LUCKNOW (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226002

KIRL0000000000053

371

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023NSMALIK FHS LUCKNOW (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226002 371 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NSAMUNDEESW

ARI CNATARAJAN

FLAT NO 4 GREEN FIELD 

APARTMENTS 18/24 D B 

SHANMUGAM STREET KILPAUK INDIA Tamil Nadu 600010

KIRL0000000000055

380

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

NSANKARAN

MSNAGESWARANS

ERVICE

NO 7 JATINDAS ROAD GROUND 

FLOOR NEAR LAKE MARKET 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000036

810

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NSAROJA

FHRNARAYANASW

AMY

17-CHOKKANATHAR STREET FORT 

ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638001

KIRL0000000000048

921

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NSRINIVASAN

SNARAYANASWAM

IIYE

OM NOLAYAM, NO 19/30-1, 

GOWTAM NAGAR MALKAJGIRI, 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500047

KIRL0000000000035

386

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NSUBBARAO SHNVRAOBUSINESS

14 1155 KRISHNA MALLYA S 

COMPOUND FALNIR MANGALORE 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 575002

KIRL0000000000040

031

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NSUBRAMANI NA

NO.3 NATARAJ 

BHABANAM,AMBEDKAR NAGAR 

TIRUVERUMBUR POST,TRICHY 

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620013

KIRL0000000000063

142

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

NSUNILKUMARK

OTHARI FHNC

27, SEVEN WELLS ST, SEVEN WELL 

CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000052

192

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NVENKATARAM

AN NA

DOOR NO 24,C/O. JODIA TRAVELS, 

N.G. BLOCK, 16TH CROSS 

MALLESHWARAM INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000063

011

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NVENKATESWAR

ANHARERAM VANIYERPENSIONE

13 JAGADAMBAL ST T NAGAR 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000035

739

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NVIJAYALAKSHM

I

KNRAMAKRISHNAH

OU

542 16TH CROSS INDIRA NAGAR II 

STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560038

KIRL0000000000035

054

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NABAGOPALPAT

HAK NA

GOA CARBON LIMITED ST JOSE DE 

AREAL SALCETO MARGAO ST 

JOSEDE AZEAL INDIA Goa 403730

KIRL0000000000063

082

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NABHKANWALSI

NGLA FHJAGANNATH

HOUSE NO.159, SECTOR 45A, 

CHANDIGARH (UP) INDIA Chandigarh 160047

KIRL0000000000048

520

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NABIFARIDBAG

WAN FHFARID

AT & PO HOTGI TK SOLAPUR 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413215

KIRL0000000000047

287

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NABISAHEBGHU

DHUSAHEBYAKS

AMBI NA

MAHALINGPUR TAL MUDHOL DIST 

BIJAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413108

KIRL0000000000063

027

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGAMANIGOR

U FHSUNDARA

15-10-2/1 KRISHNA NAGAR 

MAHARANI PETA VISAKHAPATANM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530002

KIRL0000000000050

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



NAGAPPAVAMA

NPAI FVAMAN

FLAT NO.8,2ND FLOOR LALITA CO-

OP HSG SOCY LTD MOSABA 

MAIDAN,NEAR AMMU KALYAN 

(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000046

636

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGARAJMS

LATESHMSUBBARA

MSERVICE

FLAT NO 202 ARUNODAYA 

APARTMENTS PADMAVATI ROAD III 

MARKET POWAI BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000036

667

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGARAJABALA

MBAL HBALAMBAL

SUNDARA NO.4 

SUNDARESHWARAR STREET 

MYLAPORE MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000045

173

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGARAJANPAD

MAVATHY FHVAIDYALINGAM WEST STREET, KHOJPUR TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620013

KIRL0000000000050

698

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGARATHNAM

MA FHPKVMURTHY

105, S-3, BHAVYA APTS., 

ASTAGRAMA LAYOUT 2ND CROSS, 

BASAVESHWARANAGAR 2ND 

PHASE, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000051

076

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGARDASNARS

IDASGADHVI FNARSIDAS

M/S.VRAJLAL RAMJI & CO BHENDI 

BAZAR EBRAHIM RAHIMTULLA RD 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000046

084

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGARESHWAR

NJAVALI

NARASANNAVJAVA

LI

C/O R.G. NAGARAJ NO.16/A, 

MALTESH, VIJAYANAGAR HUBLI 

[KARNATAKA] INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000036

278

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGENDRAKUM

ARPISUPATI

PISUPATISANTHAN

AKRISHNA

II - A /91, RUSTOMJEE REGENCY 

J.S.ROAD, DAHISAR (WEST), 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL1202300000023

918

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGENDRAPKHA

RE FHPRATAP

A65/1503 ADARSH NAGAR 

PRABHADEVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000053

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGESHANANTP

ANDIT NA

C/O MR W N PANDIT INDRA 

BHUVAN B NO 6 CADELL RD P O 

BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000062

905

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGESHAPPAJIP

ATHAK NA

H NO 10 GHUNGURDE WADA 

DEVACHI ALANDI DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000062

906

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023ATHAK NA DEVACHI ALANDI DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412105 906 unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGESHGOPALK

AVATKAR NA

PENSIONER TEACHER DEVRUKH 

DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415804

KIRL0000000000062

907

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGESHNARHAR

PATTIHAL NA

45, ROYAL BUNGLOWS NIPANIA, 

INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452016

KIRL0000000000063

168

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1670.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGESHNARHAR

PATTIHAL NARHAR

45 ROYAL BUNGALOWS NIPANIA 

INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452016

KIRL0000000000057

013

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5325.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGESHRAMCH

ANDRABHADEKA

R RAMCHANDRA 567 NARAYAN PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000000

202

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5135.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGESHRAMCH

ANDRABHADEKA

R NA 567 NARAYAN PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12840.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGESWARARA

OGARIKIPATI FHKONUAIAH

V.NO-26-243 DODDI PATLA VARI 

STREET TANUKU W.G.DT INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534211

KIRL0000000000051

849

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGESWARARA

OKORLEPARA

KORLEPARAVENKA

TASNARAYANAM

DOOR NO 49 49 8/D SRINIVASA 

NILAYAM NEAR D T O 

AKKAYYAPALEM VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000038

154

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGESWARARA

OPARICHERLA FHRAMAMURTY

S/O SRI RAMA MURTY PARICHERLA 

N.S.AGENT VELPUR W.G.DT A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534222

KIRL0000000000051

826

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGESWARARA

OTEKUMALLA

LATESHTSNARAYA

N

KORES INDIA LTD NARAYANAGUDA 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

KIRL0000000000035

512

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGNATHGANG

ARAMKOTTAWA

R NA

SADAR BAZAR HINGOLI DIST-

PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431513

KIRL0000000000062

902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGNATHMART

ANDKHODKE NA

57 SHANIWAR PETH MALEGAON 

DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000063

010

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGNATHMARU

TIKHARDIKAR FMARUTI

NAKSHATRA APPTS FLAT NO 4 

SHRIRAM HSG SOCIETY PLOT NO 22 

SER NO 12 WARJE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000046

640

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGNATHNARAY

ANMAHAJAN NA AT POST SAILU DT PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431503

KIRL0000000000062

904

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGNATHPAND

URANGBHARADE NA

AT POST SHEVGAON DT 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 444203

KIRL0000000000062

903

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGOSITARAMB

ODHE NA

AT MARADA POST VARODA 

CHANDA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480110

KIRL0000000000062

909

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAGRAJGSHANB

HAG FGOVINDRAO

SUBHASH NAGAR KOREGAON DIST:-

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000046

488

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023



NAHEDMAHEBO

OBSAYYED MAHEBOOB

NEAR TAHASILDAR OFFICE DAUND 

DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000022

326

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

NAJIRHOSSAING

AZI FHOSSAIN

PANCHUR GAZIPARA 

P.O.BIDHANGARH CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700066

KIRL0000000000047

605

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAJMAABDULRA

UFMANIAR

ABDULRAUFMANIA

R

7/A/10 BAG- E- FIRDOS SOCIETY 

PART II POST JUHAPURA SARKHEJ 

ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380055

KIRLIN301645103176

84

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

NAJOOFRAMROZ

ETITINA NA

DR DADINA BUILDING JEHANGIR 

DAJI CROSS LANE GRANT RD 

SLEATER ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000063

116

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1365.00 13-Apr-2023

NAKULMAKARA

NDRISWADKAR FMAKARAND

B-8,BELLA VISTA COLONY, DONA 

PAULA GOA INDIA Goa 403004

KIRL0000000000046

397

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

NALAMJAYASREE

FHNNARASIMHARA

O

H.NO.16-11-15/4 SALEEMNAGAR 

COLONY MALAKPET HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500036

KIRL0000000000054

504

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

NALANIPRAVINO

ZA FHPRAVIN

A-4 PRABATA APTT. NAVA VIKAS 

GRUH ROAD OPP DRMALAND 

PARTY PLOT PALADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000049

753

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NALINIBHALCHA

NDRAPATHAK NA

ASMITA BUNGALOW BANK OF 

INDIA STAFF HOU-SOCIETY OPP 

NUPUR HALL SHASTRI NAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000063

183

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              29865.00 13-Apr-2023

NALINIDATTATR

AYABEDEKAR DATTATRAYA

PLOT 28 PADMAWAR LAY OUT K H 

NO 79/3 MOUZA AJNI WARDHA 

ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000002

448

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

NALINIDATTATR

AYAKIRLOSKAR HDATTATRAYA

"SUDEENA" 46,ANAND PARK 

AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045

585

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

NALINIDATTATR

AYAKIRLOSKAR DSKIRLOSKAR

"SUDEENA" 46 ANAND PARK 

AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000004

195

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10125.00 13-Apr-2023

NALINIDATTATR

1188 SADASHIV PETH "GOPAL 

DHAM" LIMAYE WADI POONA- KIRL0000000000063 Amount for unclaimed and NALINIDATTATR

AYAMODAK NA

DHAM" LIMAYE WADI POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

079

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

NALINIDYANESH

WARKAD FHDYANESHWAR

VATSALYA 1ST FLOOR PARANJAPE 

SCHEME RD NO VILE PARLE 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000049

284

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NALINIGANPATG

HATE NA

B-1 MATHEWADA SAVANTWADI 

DIST SINDHUDURGA 416510 INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000063

115

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NALINIKELKAR

MADHUKARVISHN

UKELKARHOUSE

C/O DR A KELKAR HORIZON 

HOUSE,HATHIGARH CHARIALI ZOO 

NARANGI RD, GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781021

KIRL0000000000035

351

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

NALININARAYAN

SHENDE NA

ARADHANA CO OP HSG SOCIETY 

FLAT NO 4 H NO 2555 KHASBAG 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063

068

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NALINIPPANDIT PRABHAKAR

201,MARUTI APARTMENTS, 

OPP.S.T.WORKSHOP, THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000026

866

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5625.00 13-Apr-2023

NALINIPRABHAK

ARPADHYE HPRABHAKAR

MANAS OPP CATTLE BAZAR NEAR 

MARKET YARD KARAD DIST:-

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000045

287

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

NALINIRAJARAM

RONGHE NA

116 NARAYAN PETH MOGHE 

WADA POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

039

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NALINIRAMCHA

NDRACHAPHALK

AR NA

C/O METRON MEDICAL COLLEGE 

HOSPITAL AURANGABAD 

(MARATHWADA) INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000063

074

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NALINIRAMCHA

NDRALANGADE NA 2322 DINGER ALI NASIK-422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063

072

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NALINIRAMKRIS

HNASHETYE NA

10 AMBEWADI GIRGAUM BOMBAY-

400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063

055

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NALINISEHGAL

PKSEHGALHOUSEW

I

C/O P K SEHGAL, MANAGING 

DIRECTOR, AEG-NGEF 

LTD.,150,VARTHUR ROAD, 

BANGALORE- INDIA Karnataka 560017

KIRL0000000000036

071

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NALINISHARADN

AFDE NA

C/O MR S R THAKOOR 1351 

SHUKRAWAR PETH NATU BAG 

BAJIRAO ROAD POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

046

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NALINISHRIRAM

PADHYE NA

B-4/3 TNHB BAGLUR RD NOSUR 

TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 635109

KIRL0000000000010

896

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NALINIBAIMADH

AVMOHARIL NA

C O MR S B KUNDLAY NAGJI BHAI 

TOWN NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000062

989

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023



NALINIBAISUNDE

RLALMISHRIKOT

KAR

SUNDERLALAMBAD

ASMISHRIKOTKA

C/O SUHAS KIRANA AND GENRAL 

STORES TUKARAMJI SAMARTHA 

WADA NEAR NIKALAS MAN ITWARI 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000039

040

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NALINIBAIVISHN

UPANTNIMKAR NA

741 BUDHWAR PETH NEW GANESH 

ROAD POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

999

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

NALINKANTAMR

ATLALKOTHARI NA

"PRATIMA" 1ST FLOOR PUJARA 

PLOT NEAR - BHAKTINAGAR 

SOCIETY RAJKOT 360002 INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000063

024

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

NALINKANTJPARI

KH

JAYANTILALPARIKH

SERVICE

BHADEVANI STREET BAXI S KHADKI 

NO 1 BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000037

864

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NALLURIMOHAN

RAO

FHVENKATESWARL

U

S/O. N VENKATESWARLU 5-60-/73, 

4/4 ASHOK NAGAR GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522002

KIRL0000000000054

041

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NAMDEOLAXMA

NBHOKARE NA 288 RAMACHA GOT SATARA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000063

041

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

NAMDEVKASHIR

AMGADAKAR NA

NEAR MARUTI S TEMPLE MANIK 

CHAUK VENGURLA DT RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000062

912

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAMDEVPANDU

RANGVALAKE NA

NEPTY DARAVAJA H NO 4507 

AHMEDNAGAR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000062

914

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAMDEVTAPIRA

MSARODE NA 423 JAYKISANVADI JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000062

913

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAMITAARVIND

PINGE NA

1,AABHAR,PLOT NO.332, 21ST 

ROAD,TPS III, BANDRA(W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000063

144

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

NAMITACHANDR

ASHEKHARYODH

A

FCHANDRASHEKHA

R

BHATJI MAHARAJ HAVALI 

PATANPOLE KOTA INDIA Rajasthan 324006

KIRL0000000000009

679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1950.00 13-Apr-2023

NAMITASRAO FHSHARAD

C/O POPULAR SHARE SERVICES 

PLOT 55, NEELAM HINDU-COLONY 

LANE 1, DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000050

954

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023NAMITASRAO FHSHARAD LANE 1, DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014 954 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NANAPANDUJIT

HOPATE NA 1194/20 GHOLE ROAD POONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000062

910

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3570.00 13-Apr-2023

NANAPATEKAR FGAJANAN

1228, SADASHIV PETH NR 

PERUGATE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000031

878

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

NANAPATEKAR FGAJANAN

1228, SADASHIV PETH NR 

PERUGATE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000031

879

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

NANASHANKARK

HARE NA

1408 KASABA PETH MOTE WADA 

POONA-411 011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063

054

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NANABHOYDHA

NJISHAWKHARA

DI DHANJISHAW

KHANDALA HOTEL KHANDALA DIST 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410301

KIRL0000000000005

835

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5325.00 13-Apr-2023

NANCHANDRAVJ

IMEHTA NA

C\O RAJENDRA NANCHAND 

MEHTA. B/1 "MANUS 

MURTI"APARTMENTS. RAJARAM 

ROAD TAKALA KOLHAPUR. INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063

053

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NANDKISHOREK

HARBANDA

CHAMANLALKHARB

ANDASERVICE

CIVIL REST HOUSE PP W D COLONY 

BALLABGAR DISTT FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121004

KIRL0000000000038

703

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NANDLALGOGIA

KISHANDASSGOGIA

S K 62 GREEN PARK NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000034

899

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

NANDADAMODA

RAMBHORE FHDAMODAR

C/O DAMODAR M AMBHORE, 

HEAD DEPT OF CHEMISTRY, 

ANURADHA ENGINEERING 

COLLEGE SAKEGAON ROAD, 

CHIKHLI DIST : BULDHANA INDIA Maharashtra 443201

KIRL0000000000049

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NANDAPRADIPP

ATIL FHPRADIP

301, "AMRUTYOG", NEAR MAYURI 

HOTEL, VEER SAVARKAR MARG, 

NEAR 3, PETROL PUMP, NAUPADA 

THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000050

960

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NANDAKUMARD

DIGHE NA

11, ADVAIT CO OP HSG SOCIETY, 

BHANDUP ( EAST) MUMBAI-

400042 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000063

163

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5700.00 13-Apr-2023

NANDAKUMARH

ARIKARANJAWA

DEKAR NA

C/O MRS ASHA V NAIK PRIMARY 

HEALTH CENTRE KHADAKVASLA INDIA Maharashtra 411023

KIRL0000000000063

086

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

NANDINIKUMARI

SHMANIKANTDASS

TUDENT 24 P V IYER STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000040

215

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NANDINIMUDHO

LKAR NA

'MADHUVAN', KOPAR ALEE, 

NAGAON (ALIBAG) DIST.RAIGAD 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 402204

KIRL0000000000004

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3840.00 13-Apr-2023



NANDKISHORDA

TTATRAYRAOWA

NGIKAR NA

RENUKA 21, SHASTRI NAGAR 

ROAD, JAWAHAR COLONY 

PREMISES , AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000063

065

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

NANDKISHORJAD

EJA

MAHENDRASINHJA

DEJA

NAND KISHOR M JADEJA 6-A ROCK 

SIDE WALKESHWAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000036

196

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NANDKISHOREDI

YEWAR FHGOPALKRISHNA

254 A NAND-NIWAS RAMDASPETH 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000051

773

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NANDKUMARSA

DASHIVDOIJAD NA CHIKURDE TAL VALVA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000063

017

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

NANDKUMARSHI

VRAMKHATRI FSHIVRAM

J/4, RAMAYAN NAGARI BIBVEWADI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000045

475

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   825.00 13-Apr-2023

NANDLALSATISH

CHANDRABAND

OPADHYAY FSATISHCHANDRA

11TH ARCADE WORLD TRADE 

CENTRE CUFFE PARADE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000045

967

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

NANDUBENBALA

BHAIPATEL FHBALABHAI

4/B KUBERNAGAR 1 KATARGAM 

MAIN ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395004

KIRL0000000000049

018

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NANJIMURJIDA

MA FHMURJI

C/O PAYAL SECURITIES, R-

26,A.P.M.C.MKT-II,PHASE-II, VASHI, 

NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400703

KIRL0000000000053

328

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NANKIBAI FHSOBAMAL

QUALITY CEMENT PIPES TELI 

BANDHA RAVIGRAM RAIPUR M.P. INDIA Chhattisgarh 492006

KIRL0000000000051

784

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NANUBHAIKRISH

NADASJAVERI NA 1724 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

911

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5240.00 13-Apr-2023

NANUBHAIMALA

VIYA FHBECHARBHAI

MADHWANI STORE NEW MARKET 

SAVARKUNDLA INDIA Gujarat 364515

KIRL0000000000050

193

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAHARISHRIP

ADBHAVE NA

MANALI APARTMENTS,HANUMAN 

CROSS ROAD,2 VILE PARLE (EAST)I 

BOMBAY 400017 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063

107

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023ADBHAVE NA BOMBAY 400017 INDIA Maharashtra 400057 107 unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAINKUNDAN

MALVASWANI KUNDANMAL 10 A PALI ROAD BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000006

442

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

NARASIMHANJ

AJANARDHANANN

BUSI

9-A, 3RD MAIN ROAD, VIJAYA 

NAGAR, VELACHERY, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600042

KIRL0000000000035

656

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NARASINHASHA

RADMOHANPUN

EKAR NA

42 CHENNAMMA NAGAR 

BELGAUM 6 KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000063

030

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1060.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANABAJIG

ENGAJE NA AT POST-BARAMATI DT-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000062

918

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANAPPAJI

JOSHIHUNNARGI

KAR NA AT POST KAGAL DT KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416216

KIRL0000000000062

917

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7140.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANBABUR

AODHARGALKAR NA

VASCO DA GAMA P O MARGAO 

GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000062

942

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANBALAJI

JOSHI NA

C/O SHRI K N JOSHI NEEL KUNJ 

BUNGLOW AARE RD GOREGAON 

EAST BOMBAY-62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000062

943

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANBALVA

NTKASTURE NA 832 33 MITHGANJ PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

939

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANBALVA

NTMOGHE NA

KIRANA SHOP AUDHA TAL HINGOLI 

DT PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000062

941

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANBALVA

NTPURANDARE NA AT POST DABHAI GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 396415

KIRL0000000000062

940

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANBALW

ANTOKE NA 372 SHANWAR PETH PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

108

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANBHASK

ARGODBOLE NA

215 KASABA PETH BRAMHAN ALI 

PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000062

945

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANBHAUJ

AIKAR NA

1933 RAVIWAR PETH RANGOLI 

ALLEY WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000062

944

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANBHIKAJ

IKATKADE FBHIKAJI BHAGUR (DIST-NASIK) INDIA Maharashtra 422502

KIRL0000000000045

363

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANBHIKO

BAKAKADE BHIKOBA

C/O KAKADE PATIL TRANSPORT, 

595,GANESH PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000002

264

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5660.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANDADAB

ATAKALE NA RAMTEK NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106

KIRL0000000000062

934

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANDAMO

DARAYACHIT NA AT POST PUSESAVALI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000062

935

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023



NARAYANDAMO

DARRAKHE NA

104,MAHARANI LAXIBAI MARG, 

DEWAS-455001 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000062

993

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANDASS FHLALSINGH

130 CIVIL LINES NORTH 

MUZAFFARNAGAR U.P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001

KIRL0000000000051

425

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANDATTA

TRAYABANKAR NA

23,CHARNAMRIT, SMRUTI 

HOUSING SOCIETY,BABU GENU 

PATH, STATION 

ROAD,AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063

149

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANDATTA

TRAYACHOPADE NA

AT POST SAVADA TAL RAVER DIST 

JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425502

KIRL0000000000063

106

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   835.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANDATTA

TRAYAGOKHALE NA

1/27 CALPANA CO OP HSG SOCY 

GHANTALI NAUPADA THANA (C 

RLY) INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000062

933

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANDEVAJI

MAHAJAN NA

C O MR N R JOSHI AT POST SATANA 

DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000062

936

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANDHON

DOSALVEKAR NA

ARVIND NIWAS PATAN (DIST-

SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000063

045

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANDHON

DOVALVEKAR NA

AT POST URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062

990

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANDHON

DULINGGURAV NA

C/O THE KOHINOOR MILLS LTD 

NAIGAUM CROSS ROAD DADAR 

BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062

937

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANENGAL

UKUCHAN NA 236 SAKHAR PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000062

919

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANGANES

HDANDEKAR NA

JEEVAN SHANTI SAGAR CO-OP HSG 

SOCY BLDG- A LIC COLONY 

BORIVALI BOMBAY-92 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063

003

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANGANES

HDESHMUKH NA

AT POST KALE TAL KARAD DT 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415104

KIRL0000000000062

924

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANGANES

HPATHAK GANESH 31 SOMWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000000

269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5135.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANGANES KIRL0000000000062 Amount for unclaimed and NARAYANGANES

HPRADHAN NA POST BOX NO 901 JINJA UGANDA UGANDA NA NA

KIRL0000000000062

925

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANGANES

HTHAKAR GANESH

354 NARAYAN PETH LAXMI ROAD 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000002

953

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1950.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANGANG

ADHARAKOLKAR FGANGADHAR

AKSHAY 15 BANDRA 

RECLAIMATION BANDRA (WEST) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000045

108

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   600.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANGANPA

TBOTRE NA AT POST SASVAD DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000062

923

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANGOPAL

BEDEKAR NA

JIVANJI MAHARAJ OLD CHAWL R 

NO 59 KANDEWADI BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000062

927

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANGOPAL

CHANDVADKAR NA VISHRAMBAG NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062

926

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANGOPAL

GANDHE GOAL

MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 

SHRIRAMPUR DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000004

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANGOPAL

GORE GOPAL

C/O KIRLOSKAR BROS LTD 

ACCOUNTS DIVISION 2ND UDYOG 

BHAVAN TILAK ROAD POONA-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000003

228

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANGOPAL

NIGUDKAR GOPAL SHAHUPURI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000002

114

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANGOVIN

DKULKARNI NA

AT BAMBAVADE POST SHIRALA 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000062

928

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANGOVIN

DMUNISHWAR NA

170 B WARD RAJADNYA WADA 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000062

983

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANGOVIN

DTANAVADE NA AT POST MALKAPUR DT KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000062

929

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANGOVIN

DRAODALAVI NA

C O MR N S DALVI NEW RANGARI 

BLDG R NO 1 DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062

930

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANGYANA

BANAKHATE NA AT POST NARKHED DT SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441304

KIRL0000000000062

931

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANHASHA

NNAMUTYAL NA 597 BHARAD GALLI AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063

007

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023



NARAYANKUMR

ANIKAR NA

TEJPAL SCHEME,ROAD NO.3, 

ANJANESHWAR SOCIETY,BLOCK-4 

VILEPARLE(E)BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063

141

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              13680.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANKESHA

VBHAGVAT NA

SUGATA NIDHAN 15TH ROAD KHAR 

BOMBAY 52 INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000062

921

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANKESHA

VGAVADE NA

AT POST-KOCHARA VIA KUDAL DIST-

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000063

008

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANKESHA

VGAVADE NA

AT POST KOCHARA PETA 

VENGURLA DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000062

985

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANKESHA

VMENDHI KESHAV

DISPENSARY POST NARADANE TAL 

DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 425404

KIRL0000000000001

140

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11775.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANKESHA

VVAIDYA

KESHAVDATTATAR

YVAIDYA

PUSHPANJALI HSG. GROUP RX-3/1 

MIDC BAJAJNAGAR WALUJ 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431136

KIRL1201060001012

951

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1670.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANKHAND

ERAOJOSHI NA

205 SHUKRAWAR PETH KALA HAUD 

POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

058

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANKOND

DEVPETHKAR NA

AT VADGAON STATION PO 

VADGAON TAL MAVAL DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412106

KIRL0000000000062

922

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANKRISH

NAJOGLEKAR NA

SWATI SAHAKARI GRIH RACHANA 

SANSTHA PLOT NO 6 GURUSADAN 

DHANKAVADI POONA 411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063

034

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANKRISH

NAJOSHI NA 759 97 K SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000062

920

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANKRISH

NAUMRANIKAR FHK

4/47,ANJANESHWAR SOCIETY 1ST 

FLOOR,BLOCK NO.4 TEJPAL 

SCHEME,ROAD NO.3 VILE PARLE (E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000054

663

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   600.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANKRISH

NAJIDABHOLKAR KRISHNAJI

JOSHI S HOUSE SIRAL ALI AT & 

POST PEN DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402107

KIRL0000000000001

416

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2775.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANKRISHNARAYANKRISH

NAJISARMANDA

LI NA

14 A SNEHA SADAN 1ST FLOOR 

MANGALWADI BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000063

028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANLAXMA

NMARATHE NA

627 2 SADASHIV PETH NEAR 

BHIKARDAS MARUTI POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

953

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANMAHA

DEVSIRSAT NA

AT POST BANDA TAL SAVANTVADI 

DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000062

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANMANG

ESHNERURKAR NA

C/O MR PINGAY SHRI 

DATTASHRAM 62 BHALCHANDRA 

RD DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000062

947

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANMANG

ESHRAOBADNIK

AR NA

C/O MR V V KAMAT H NO 1112 

BICHU GALLI SHAHAPUR DIST 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000062

948

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANMANIK

RAOJAGADALE FMANIKRAO

SHREYS NAGAR ROOM NO 7 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000032

581

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANMANO

HAREKBOTE NA

419 A SHANWAR PETH POONA-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

057

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANMORE

SHWARDONDE FMORESHWAR

8/5 BUTY SANGAM CHAWL 

ABHAYANKAR RAOD SITABULDI 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000045

256

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANNARHA

RBRAHME NARHAR

BRAHME WADA H NO 15 AT PO 

SASWAD (DIST POONA) INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000000

846

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5135.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANNARHA

RJOSHIKULKARNI NA

TAMBE S BOL 290 SHANIWAR PETH 

POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

938

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANNARSI

NHKULKARNI NARSINH 1020/1 SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000017

038

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   675.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANPANDU

RANGJOSHI NA

"NISHIGANDH" BUNGLOW 

RAMNAGAR DOMBIVALI- (EAST) 

DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000063

040

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANPANDU

RANGMEHENDA

LE NA

1007,KELKAR WADA SADASHIV 

PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

136

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANPRASA

DSONI FOM

C/O.OM CHAND SONI PO 

BHAWANIPUR (RAJDHAM) DIST:-

PURNIA INDIA Bihar 854204

KIRL0000000000047

585

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANPURUS

HOTTAMLELE PURUSHOTTAM

19 USHAKKAL SATSANG NAGAR 

NASIK-PUNE HIGHWAY 

SANGAMNER INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRLIN300450802396

50

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   240.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANRAGH

OSARAF NA

AT POST-HARSUL TAL-DARVA VIA 

DIKRAS DIST-YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 422204

KIRL0000000000062

950

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



NARAYANRAGH

UKADAM NA

AT&POST TASGAON DIST.SANGLI 

416310. INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000063

098

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANRAMB

HAUJADHAV NA

687 SHANIWAR PETH MEHUNPURA 

POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

952

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANRAMC

HANDRAAPTE NA 56 NAVI PETH JALGAON-425001 INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000063

056

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANRAMC

HANDRAPARCHU

RE RAMCHANDRA 351 SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004

067

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANRAMK

RISHNAKHARE NA 671 ADITWAR PETH NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062

951

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANSADAS

HIVMATE NA

NEW CHAWL NO 1 R NO 11 

ASBESTOSS CEMENT LTD MULUND 

BOMBAY 80 INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000063

002

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANSHANK

ARVANI NA

HEAD MASTER SATANA DIST NASIK 

TAL BAGLAN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 485001

KIRL0000000000062

988

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANSHRIR

AMPARDESHI SHRIRAM

1224 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 

KOLSA GALLI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000002

716

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANSUNDA

RMADIMAN FSUNDAR

FLAT 202, ARATI APARTMENTS, 

1102A/3A, MODEL COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000045

567

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANTRIMB

AKPATANKAR NA

UMECHHA NEAR ST STAND R K 

EXTENSION SANGLI 416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANTUKAR

AMPATIL NA

AT POST PETH TAL WALWA(DIST-

SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415407

KIRL0000000000063

031

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANVAMA

NGOGATE VAMAN

PLEADER SHUKRAWAR PETH 

KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000003

418

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9185.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANVINAY

AKLIMAYE NA

310 (NEW) NARAYAN PETH LAXMI 

ROAD POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

051

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANVITHAL

GOLIVADEKAR NA AT POST AUNDH DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000062

954

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANVITHAL

PARANDEKAR NA

ADAT SHOP SHAHUPURI 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000062

955

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              32375.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANVITHO

BARAUT NA

AT SHINGANAPUR POST-

KOPARGAON DIST-AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000062

998

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANVYANK

ATESHBALANG NA

INK MANUFACTURER YEOLA DIST-

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000062

956

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANYASH

WANTSHENDE NA

B 2 SAKET APARTMENT S NO 45/1 

& 2/A KARVE NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000063

124

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANYESUM

OHITE NA KIRLOSKARVADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000062

949

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANAVITTA

LHOLLA

SHIVANNAMADIM

OGARUHOLLA

FLAT-206 NAGARJUNA PRINCESS 

MANOR KRS RD, V.V. MOHALLA 

MYSORE CITY INDIA Karnataka 570020

KIRL1202990003299

911

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANACHAR

IJOSHI NA

R B PATEL HOUSE HALSIGI CHALL 

NEAR MUDI MARUTI DEVALYA INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000063

012

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANAN

SHLMURUGAPPAN

SERVICE

C 23 PERUMAL KOIL STREET 

SWARNAPURI SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636004

KIRL0000000000040

280

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANANADI

YODIK KUNHAMBUNAMBI

C/O STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE 

OOTACAMUND, NILGIRI DT. 

TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 643001

KIRL0000000000038

964

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANAPPAC

HINNAPPABAGA

LKOTI NA AT POST HUBLI DT DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000062

932

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANRAODV

AIDYA NA

NILKANT SOCIETY B NO C/54 

DAMODAR NIWAS PHULPADA 

ROAD INDIA Gujarat 395004

KIRL0000000000063

021

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANRAOG

OVINDRAOPESH

AVE NA

AT POST TULJAPUR DIST 

OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413601

KIRL0000000000062

979

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARAYANRAORG

HATGE NA JYOTI SHIYABAG BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000000

924

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   335.00 13-Apr-2023

NARENDERNATH NA

BLUE STAR ENG CO P LTD 7 HARE 

STREET CALCUTTA 1 INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000063

013

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

NARENDRAARJA

NBHANUSHALI

SHARJANBHANUSH

ALISERVICE

GURU KRUPA NAGAR B 1 WING 

BLOCK NO 4 IST FLR NAHUR 

VILLAGE RD MULUND W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000040

633

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023



NARENDRADHIR

AILALMANDAVIY

A

SHDHIRAJLALRATIL

ALMANDAVIY

C/O RAJENDRA ELECTRICALS OPP 

WHOLE SALE CLOTH MKT 

GANDHIBAGH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000040

543

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NARENDRAJSHA

H

SHJIVRAJSHAHRET

D

5A S T SOCIETY GOTRI ROAD 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000040

220

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NARENDRAJAGA

DISHPALSE FHJAGADISH

2062,CHANDAK GARDEN 

BUDHAWAR PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000053

564

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NARENDRAKVOR

A KHUSHALCHAND

OLD NO 71 5 NEW 1 5 

NYNIAPPANICHEN STREET PARK 

TOWN CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000023

309

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

NARENDRAKASH

INATHBAVADEK

AR NA 483 NARAYAN PETH PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

081

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARENDRAKUM

AR FHSUKHDEO

SUKHDED BHAWAN NEAR MILAN 

AUTO WORKS KANKAR BAGH 

PATNA INDIA Bihar 800020

KIRL0000000000051

615

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NARENDRAKUM

ARABAJIBHAIPAT

EL FHABAJIBHAI

ASHAPURA SAW MILL 54, UMIYA 

TIMBER MARKET KALAMNA 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440008

KIRL0000000000051

727

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARENDRAKUM

ARBAJPAI LATESHRBBAJPAI

H - 4 / 1 BENGALI COLONY 

MAHAVIR ENCLAVE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110045

KIRLIN301209100415

65

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     50.00 13-Apr-2023

NARENDRAKUM

ARJAIN NA

GIRNAR NIWAS LAJPAT KUNJ, 

JALESAR ROAD POST FIROZABAD 

(U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 283203

KIRLIN300011107529

16

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   205.00 13-Apr-2023

NARENDRAKUM

ARSETHIA FHPM

AT TOONGRI PO CHAIBASA DIST 

SINGHBHUM (WEST) INDIA Jharkhand 833201

KIRL0000000000050

663

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARENDRAKUM

ARVERMA FHSHANTILAL

G-14, CHAMBAL COLONY, 

GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474011

KIRL0000000000049

497

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARENDRAMPA

TEL FHMANGALDAS

11,GOOD LUCK APT 3RD FLOOR 

SUBHASH LANE OFF.DAFTARY RD., 

MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053

398

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NARENDRAMPA

TEL NA

C/O MAMATABEN M PATEL 19C 

ALLENBY RD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000013

973

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

MILI MATCHING CENTRE 56, 

NARENDRAPUNJ

ABI FHTOPANDAS

MILI MATCHING CENTRE 56, 

BUDHWAR PETH LAXMI ROAD 

GANPATI CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000049

309

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NARENDRAPUNJ

ABI TOPANDASPUNJABI

813/14 BHAWANI PETH I/6 

PUDUMJEE PALACE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRLIN300450803877

17

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NARENDRARATH

I KKRATHISERVICE M 3/12 MODEL TOWN III DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000036

084

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARENDRASANJ

EEVKAMATH FSANJEEV

FLAT NO.204 B WING 2ND FLR 

PATTEL ROAD RIDHI SIDHI APT 

DAHNU RD (E) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401602

KIRL0000000000046

137

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARENDRANATH

GHOSH NA

BANERJEE PARA LANE DHAKURIA 

24 PARGUNHAS BENGAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000062

900

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

NARENDRANATH

PURUSHOTTAMB

AVADEKAR NA

C O MR P P BAVADEKAR AT PO 

MALVAN DT RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000062

901

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NARENDRASING

RANJEETSINGOB

EROI

RANJEETSINGOBER

OI

H NO 5 6 85 1 BEHIND 

GURUDWARA OMANPURA 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRLIN300214140012

47

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NARESHCHANDR

AJALAN FHGANDAMAL

A-15, JULLICE WADI, 4TH FLOOR 

JAY PRAKASH NAGAR ROAD NO.5, 

GOREGAON (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000052

815

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NARESHKUMAR FHJOGINDERLAL

788-D, MODEL TOWN EXTENSSION 

PHASE-II PHASE-II, DUGRI ROAD 

LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141002

KIRL0000000000048

524

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARESHKUMARJ

AIN

SHRICHANDJAINSE

RVICE

128/12 NEW RAILWAY ROAD 

GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122001

KIRL0000000000036

895

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NARESHKUMAR

MALHOTRA FHLEKHRAJ

QR NO 1 H- BLOCK NANGAL TOWN 

SHIP DIST ROPAR PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 140124

KIRL0000000000048

723

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NARESHMALHOT

RA

LEKHRAJMALHOTR

A

Q NO 1 H NANGAL TOWN SHIP 

DISTT ROPAR ROPAR INDIA Punjab 140124

KIRL1202420100173

503

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NARESHNARAYA

NRAI NA

PEST CONTROL N, 694/87 HSR RD 

MOTILAL NAGAR NO 1 NR 

CONGRESS SHAKA, GOREGAON W 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400104

KIRL1203990000000

622

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NARESHPALTYA

GI FHRAMNIWAS

005 TRANSIT HOSTEL POLICE 

STATION BABUPURWA KANPUR 

U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208023

KIRL0000000000050

016

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARESHRAMJILA

LAGARWAL RAMJILAL

422 MAHAVIR SOCIETY 

SAHAKARNAGAR NO 1 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRLIN300450802681

45

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023



NARESHSUMER

MALMEHTA FHSUMERMAL

363,GIRGAUM ROAD 1ST FLOOR 

ROOM NO.13/14 BHATIA NIWAS 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NARESHTHAKRA

L

HANSRAJHOUSEWI

FE

C-34,SUSHANT LOK, PHASE-I, 

GURGAON, HARYANA . INDIA Haryana 122002

KIRL0000000000036

910

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

NARESHCHANDR

AKANAIYALALSH

AH KANAIYALALSHAH

INBAZAR HIGHWAY ROAD PIPLOD 

DAHOD INDIA Gujarat 389130

KIRLIN301991101610

48

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NARESHCHANDR

ARATILALPARIKH FHRATILAL

18,MANSUKH SANJIV BAS PALADI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000054

900

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

NARESHKUMAR

NAVNITLALSHAH

NAVNITLALSOMAL

ALSHAHSERVIC

21 B PINKY PARK SOCIETY NEAR 

MANIYASA SOCIETY MANINAGAR 

EAST AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000037

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARHARBALKRIS

HNADESHPANDE NA

AT POST MOUJE TASGAON DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000062

898

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

NARHARBALVAN

TKULKARNI NA

506 VETAL PETH MADHU DHALE 

WADA KARMALA DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062

896

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARHARBALVAN

TSALUNKHE NA

MANGAL RAMBAG COLONY NAVI 

PETH POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000062

897

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NARHARCHIMNA

JEETALEGAONKA

R NA AT POST BUDHGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416304

KIRL0000000000062

892

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NARHARDATTAT

RYATHAKURDES

AI NA

AT POST TIWARE TAL RAJAPUR 

DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000063

129

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NARHARDINKAR

NIGHOJAKAR DINKAR 151 NARAYAN PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011

685

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NARHARGANESH

KAMATNURKAR NA BRAMHANPURI MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062

982

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023KAMATNURKAR NA BRAMHANPURI MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410 982 unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NARHARGANGA

DHARSARODESA

LI NA

HEAD ACCOUNTANT TREASURY 

OFFICE AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000062

981

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARHARGANGA

DHARTHAKUR NA AT POST VITA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000062

984

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARHARGOPALJ

OSHI NA

SWASTIK SARI AGENCY LAXMI RD 8 

A BUDHWAR POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

987

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARHARGOPALS

HET NA AT P O NAMPUR DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423204

KIRL0000000000062

890

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              15960.00 13-Apr-2023

NARHARGOVIND

JOSHI NA

C/O MR M N JOSHI NATU WADI 

DARWHA YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445202

KIRL0000000000062

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARHARKASHIN

ATHPARANJAPE FKASHINATH 1322 SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000044

977

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NARHARLAXMA

NGADGIL NA

FLAT NO.5/6 , AWADE COLONY, 

ANANT APARTMENT , 

ICHALKARANJI, INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000063

148

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8435.00 13-Apr-2023

NARHARNAMDE

OMORE NA

NEW PLOT AT POST SATANA DIST 

NASIK INDIA Madhya Pradesh 485001

KIRL0000000000063

103

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1060.00 13-Apr-2023

NARHARNARAYA

NWAGHKULKAR

NI NA

C/O MR N N KULKARNI AT POPHIAJ 

PO UMRAD TAL KARMALA DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062

893

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

NARHARPANDUR

ANGPARASNIS NA

PLEADER YADOGOPAL PETH 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062

894

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

NARHARPANDUR

ANGVALVEKAR NA

AT POST URUN ISLAMPUR DT 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000062

895

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARHARPARSHR

AMKELKAR FPARSHRAM 711 NARAYAN PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

114

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

NARHARPRALHA

DKARDEKAR NA

C/O DR GOKHALES HOUSE 

GURUSIDDAPPA MATH HUBLI DIST 

DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000062

977

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

NARHARVASUDE

VBEDEKAR NA

SPG MASTER PRATAP MILLS 

AMALNER DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000062

976

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

NARINDERKASHY

AP

RAMPARKASHSERV

ICE

B 1 630/16 BINDRABAN ROAD CIVIL 

LINES LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000036

466

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAROTTAMDAS

VAISHYA FHBALLABH

G-21/22, SITE 1, CITY CENTRE, 

GWALIOR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474011

KIRL0000000000049

487

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



NAROTTAMGHA

NASHYAMPRAB

HU NA

C/O BOMBAY MERCANTILE CORPN 

211/17- JAMAL BULDG NAGDEVI 

STREET BOMBAY 400003 INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000063

090

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

NARSAYYAVALLA

DNARSAPPAMA

DDA NA 399 JODBHAVI PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062

887

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARSIDASRAMD

ASSARAF NA KHARAKUVA AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061

191

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

NARSIDASRAMD

ASSARAF NA KHARAKUVA DIST AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000061

217

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARSINGNANAP

ATEL NA

ASST BRIDGE INSPECTOR CEN RLY 

BARWASAGAR U P DIST JHANSI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284201

KIRL0000000000062

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

NARSINHAGOVI

NDKULKARNI NA AT POST AKOL DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591211

KIRL0000000000062

980

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARSINHAHARIJ

OSHI NA

AT BAKSANPUR COLONY P O PIPRAI 

GUNA GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000062

889

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NARSINHANARA

YANGAVAI NA 1261 NORTH KASABA SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000062

888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

NARYANCHANDR

AMPATIL CHANDRAMPATIL

PRIYADARSHANI COLONY, OPP 

GHATGE PATIL IND PLOT NO B-6 

TEMBALAI WADI, UCHGAON 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416005

KIRL1301380000117

539

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

NASARUDEEN NA

NAZAR MANZIL PULIPPARA 

P.O.KADAKKAL KOLLAM DIST. 

KERALA INDIA Kerala 691536

KIRL0000000000063

139

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7980.00 13-Apr-2023

NASEEMAKHTAR ABDULAKHTAR

MIG A 220 PHASE IST RAM GANGA 

VIHAR SONAKPUR MORADABAD 

UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 244001

KIRLIN300183113762

40

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NASEEMAKHTAR FHABDULAADEER

C/O INTERSEAS TRADERS 

BARASHAH SAFE,POST BOX NO.41 

MORADABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 244001

KIRL0000000000051

453

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023NASEEMAKHTAR FHABDULAADEER MORADABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 244001 453 unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NATHABHAIRAB

ARI FHCHEHARABHAI

219 ODHAV RABARI COLONY 

ODHAV ROAD AHMEDADBAD INDIA Gujarat 382415

KIRL0000000000049

776

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NATHALALPURU

SHOTTAMGUJAR NA

AT POST GADHINGLAJ DIST 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000062

995

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

NATHALALPURU

SHOTTAMMANIY

ARGUJAR NA

1146,SARDAR PATEL ROAD, 

GADHINGLAJ (DIST:KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416502

KIRL0000000000063

146

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

NATHMALMUND

RA

RAMGOPALMUNDR

A

MAIN ROAD RAMBHA GANJAM 

DIST INDIA Orissa 761028

KIRLIN302324108170

04

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NATHMALRATHI FHBALKISAN

KAMAL NIWAS, BEHIND BABA SAW 

MILL, BAPAT NAGAR CHANDRAPUR 

(M.S.) INDIA Maharashtra 442402

KIRL0000000000051

794

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NATHUKEROBAV

ARTAK NA

SUKENKAR WADA PANCHAVATI 

DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062

885

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

NATHURAMBAL

ARAMJINAIK NA

C O MR S G MORWAL 63 

GURUWAR PETH NEAR SITALDEVI 

POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

886

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NATHUSINGCHI

MANSING NA

AT POST AJMEERSAUNDANA TAL 

BAGLAN DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000062

978

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              15120.00 13-Apr-2023

NATVARLALGOR

DHANDASMANIA

R GORDHANDAS 7 ABDUL RASUL AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700026

KIRL0000000000003

669

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

NATVERLALNAGI

NDASSHAH NAGINDAS FORT SONGADH INDIA Gujarat 394670

KIRL0000000000001

836

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

NATWARLALNM

EHTA FHNANALAL

101, PADMA CO-OP HSG.SOC. 

164A, S.V. ROAD VILE PARLE (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000053

853

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NAUNIHALSINGH

DRONA NA

C\O DR.MRS.PRITI PATHAK. III\478 

A HARSH NAGAR, KANPUR-208012. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208012

KIRL0000000000063

018

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              35870.00 13-Apr-2023

NAVALKISHOREP

DSINGH

FHRAMCHANDRAP

D

C/O NAVAL KISHORE P D SINGH AT 

LOHIA NAGAR POST SUHIRA 

NAGAR BACK REMAND HOME DIST 

BEGUSARAI INDIA Bihar 851218

KIRL0000000000051

531

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAVALKISHORRA

MASAHAY NA AT POST ATHNER DIST BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460110

KIRL0000000000062

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8435.00 13-Apr-2023

NAVALMALDHA

NRAJBHANDARI FHDHANRAJ

"BHAGYODAYA" 73, PAWANA 

NAGAR, CHINEHWAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000049

338

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAVEENBHATIA FHSHJK F-3 NARAINA VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000051

516

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023



NAVEENDANGAY

ACH FHRADHAMOHAN

12, BICHOON BAGH SANSAR 

CHANDER ROAD JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000053

471

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NAVINRMAHESH

WARI NA

ORIENT SHARE & STOCK BROKER 

LTD FAIRY MANOR GR FLOOR, 13 

RUSTOM SIDHWA MARG 

FORT,MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRLIN300888132385

72

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

NAVINCHANDRA

KPATEL

KRISHNALALBPATEL

BUSINESS

335/A,KALPANA SOCY.B/H 

SURYANAGAR GARBA GROUND, 

WAGHODIA ROAD, VADODARA 

GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000037

857

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

NAVINCHANDRA

MANILALMITHA

NI

MANILALPITAMBA

RADVOCATE

MITHANI APARTMENTS 17 

LAJPATRAI ROAD VILE PARLE W 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000039

689

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAVINCHANDRA

TRIBHUVANDASP

ATEL NA

3-4A GOKUL APARTMENTS 37-B 

PODAR ROAD SANTACRUZ (WEST) 

BOMBAY-400 054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000063

014

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4785.00 13-Apr-2023

NAVINCHANDRA

VRAJDASDALAL VRAJDAS

SHARE & STOCK BROKER STOCK 

EXCH CENTRAL- 2LDG 4TH FLR R 

NO-35-36 FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000010

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

NAVINDRASALEC

HA SESHMALSALECHA

C/O SHREE SURYA PRAKASH MILLS 

50 A VANIAR STREET ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638001

KIRLIN301637403211

83

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

NAVINKUMARJAI

N NA

A-1/327 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 

110058 INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000063

088

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

NAVNEETNATHA

NI FHGOPALDAS

1/14,DAMMANI ESTATE NAU PADA 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000047

973

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAVNITLALBSHA

H FHBALVANTRAI

18, RIDGE ROAD 4/B, RIDGE 

APARTMENTS MALBAR HILL 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000054

170

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NAVRATANMALB

HUTORIA FHPUSRAJ

13,BONFIELD LANE 5TH FLOOR 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

764

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAWALKISHORS

HUKLA FHMOHANLAL

C/O D.C.SHUKLA S/O ANAND 

NAGAR RAE BARELY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 229001

KIRL0000000000050

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAWALKISHORE 177, JANTA FLATES NAND NAGARI KIRL0000000000051 Amount for unclaimed and NAWALKISHORE

MEHTA FHMANOHARLAL

177, JANTA FLATES NAND NAGARI 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110093

KIRL0000000000051

310

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAWANITLALSHI

VALALSHAH NA

CHAPANWADI WARD NO 6 

YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000063

023

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4255.00 13-Apr-2023

NAYAKUSANTUS

AVANT NA

AT SHENDARI POST HANIMNAL TAL 

GADHINGLAJ DT KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000062

916

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NAYANAJPENDH

ARKAR FHJAYANTI

C/O ADV. J.K. PENDHARKAR 

CHITLEY MARG DHANTOLI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000051

744

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NAYANSUKHMO

TILALGUGALE NA PATHARDI DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 444201

KIRL0000000000063

004

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

NAZMAHUSAINK

HAN HHUSAIN

DECENT FURNITURE SHIV-ASHISH 

ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000046

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

NAZMAMLAKDA

WALA HMOHMEDSALIM

C/O.HIND MEDICAL & GENERAL 

STORES B/2,SHALIMAR SHOPPING 

CENTER BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000046

523

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

NAZMASHOEBBE

G HRASHIDHASSAIN

DECENT FURNITURE SHIV-ASHISH 

S.V.ROAD ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000046

134

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

NEELACHANDRA

KANTHARDAS CHANDRAKANT

BUNGALOW NO 12 VINIT HSG 

SOCIETY 11/1 KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000011

684

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NEELAHANUMA

NTTAKLE NA

2ND FLOOR, 208, BHAGYADAYA 

HOME, OPP. PATEL PARTY 

PLOT,SIDDHANATH ROAD 

VADODARA-390001 INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000063

043

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEELASURESHN

AZARE NA

C/O MR S S SATHE 100 SHANIWAR 

PETH SATARA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000063

044

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEELAAVIJAYKO

TNISE

HMRVIJAYDATTATR

AY

BLOCK-B,S.T.OFFICERS QUARTERS 

NEAR S.T.STAND,SHASTRI CHOWK 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000047

057

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NEELAMAGGAR

WAL FHATULKUMAR

P-3,JAWAHAR QRS BOUNDARY 

ROAD MEERUT INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250001

KIRL0000000000048

634

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEELAMBHATIA

FHNARENDRAKUM

AR

BHARAT MEDICAL AGENCIES 

GANDHI NAGAR BASTI U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 272001

KIRL0000000000050

367

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEELAMKAPUR MANMOHAN

134-B TWIN TOWERS PRABHADEVI 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000020

228

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   130.00 13-Apr-2023

NEELAMKHANN

A

MUKUTBEHARIME

HRA

C/O VIJAYA KUMAR KHANNA SR 

BRANCH MANAGER, ANDHRA 

BANK KUNDAN PLAZA, HALL BAZAR 

AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRLIN300214128549

82

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023



NEELAMMAHAJA

N

MRVIJAYKUMARHO

USE

C/O ASHOKA ELECTRICALS GANDHI 

CHOWK PATHANKOT PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 145001

KIRL0000000000039

787

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NEELAMMITTAL

SHVEDPARKASHMI

TTALHOUSEW

C/O AGARWAL PAPER PRODUCTS, 

SIRSA ROAD HISAR, HISAR 

HARYANA INDIA Haryana 125001

KIRL0000000000040

122

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NEELAMPRAKAS

HGATNE HPRAKASH

"GOKUL" OPP LADHA ESTATE 

KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000044

970

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

NEELAMSAIGAL

ASHOKSAIGALHWIF

E

M 186 GREATER KAILASH 2 NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000040

868

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NEELIMARAMKRI

SHNAJOSHI NA

77 SHANWAR PETH NAGARKAR 

WADA POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

048

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEELIMASHRIKA

NTMAHAJANI

SHRIKANTSMAHAJ

ANI

A/3 FLAT 602, INDRALOK 

COMPLEX, OPP.LAKEVIEW 

GARDEN,PIPLOD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRLIN300450112704

72

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

NEELIMAVASANT

DESHPANDE NA

H NO-1734 SHUKRAWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063

087

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEELKAMALMRA

THI FHMANOJ

M.N.ASSOCIATES 342,KALBADEVI 

ROAD ROOM NO.114,4TH FLOOR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053

601

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEELKANTHGOVI

NDMATE FGOVIND

9/17 CHANDRANAGAR NEAR 

SWARGATE OCTROI NAKA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045

091

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

NEELKANTHKRIS

HNARAOSOHONI

RETD NA

BC-4E DDA FLATS MUNIRKA NEW 

DELHI 110 067 INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000063

100

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

NEELUSAXENA FHYOGESHKUMAR

23/47/59/4,KIDWAI NAGAR 

ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211001

KIRL0000000000048

819

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEEMANHIRANI FHNARESH

10/11, HARARWALA BLDG 3RD 

FLOOR,R.NO.70/71 

S.V.P.ROAD,OPP.MAHI TAKIES 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000047

897

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEENABAJAJ

PARVEENBAJAJBUSI

NESS 1884 SECTOR 16 FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121001

KIRL0000000000038

704

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023NEENABAJAJ NESS 1884 SECTOR 16 FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121001 704 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEENAGANDH FHBALDEVSINGH 426 GREEN AVENUE AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050

537

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEENAKAHLUW

ALIA NA

NEW PUNJAB HOTEL 2ND FLOOR 

STATION ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063

184

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEEPADHARME

NDRAMEHTA FHDHARMENDRA

B-307, "PARASDARSHAN" 

DOLATNAGAR,OPP.RLY CROSSING 

ROAD BORIVLI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000047

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEERAJGOYAL

FHKISHANSWAROO

P

11 MAITRI ROW HOUSES SARJAN 

SOCIETY PARLE POINT SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000049

043

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEERAJRAJESHP

ANCHAL NA

D-4 SWYAMBHU APT NR AZAD SOC 

AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL1203320008130

028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

NEERAJVANDAN

A FHGAGAN

356 A J & K POCKET DILSHAD 

GARDEN DELHI INDIA Delhi 110095

KIRL0000000000051

527

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEERUGOYAL FHBRIJMOHAN

D/O BRIJ MOHAN GOYAL 25/52 

CHAKKI PAT AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282003

KIRL0000000000048

791

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEESHAMANOH

ARPETIWALE NA

AKOLKAR S WADA PANI GATE 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000063

019

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

NEETABHARGAV

A FHANILKUMAR

D 2277 INDRA NAGAR COLONY 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

KIRL0000000000050

355

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEETAHASIJA FHGOPALDAS 6,A PAISIKAR COLONY INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049

415

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEETAJSHAH

JAYSUKHALALNSHA

H

2 MILAN BAPUBHAI VASHI ROAD 

VILE PARLE WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRLIN300907104061

87

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     70.00 13-Apr-2023

NEETANEBHNAN

I

SHPRAKASHNEBHN

ANI

56/66.'SAI VILLA',RAJAT PATH, 

MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302020

KIRL0000000000039

866

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEETAPAWANKU

MARGOENKA

PAWANKUMARJAG

DISHPRASADGOEN

KA

402/293 SILICON CITY RAU VILLAGE 

NIHALPUR MANDI INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452012

KIRL1201090003865

746

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     25.00 13-Apr-2023

NEETASAHA FKANTU

7,J.N.TEWARI ROAD DUM DUM 

CANTONMENT CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700028

KIRL0000000000047

574

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEETABENBRAM

ANI BABUBHAI

3 VIKRANTI NAGAR B/H HUDCO A 

OPP PANCHSHIL KOTHARIA ROAD 

RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL1201800000315

472

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NEETABENDIPAK

KUMARUPADHY

AY

DIPAKKUMARNANA

LALUPADHYAY

B/33, TIRUPATI BUNGLOWS 

ABUROAD HIGHWAY PALANPUR 

DIST- BANASKANTHA (N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 385001

KIRLIN301233101441

70

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   625.00 13-Apr-2023

NEETUGUPTA FHBHAGAT

C-32-C-C-COLONY OPP RANA 

PRATAP BAGH DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000051

304

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



NEHADHIMOLE NA

RB V 355/ UNIT 3 RAILWAY 

OFFICERS COLONY, NEAR SATPUDA 

CLUB, CIVIL LINES JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000058

673

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NEHANARENDRA

HASABNIS NA

FLAT NO.14,YASHASHREE 

APARTMENTS TAWRE 

COLONY,PARVATI, PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063

130

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1900.00 13-Apr-2023

NEHAPATNI FHNARESH

PATNI AUTOMOBILES KAMPTEE 

ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000051

768

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NEHALMITESHSA

VLA MITESH

307,MAHESH NAGAR SHIVSENA 

GALI BHAYANDAR (W) THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL1202550000051

583

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   325.00 13-Apr-2023

NEKCHANDPURA

NDRE FHCHAND

B-179 DDA JANTA FLATS KALKAJI 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051

409

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NELAWATIHYAD

AV NA

SARVE NO 55/2/3 KAVDE NAGAR 

TRIMURTI COLONY OPP GANESH 

SAHKARI BANK NEW SANGAVI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000058

706

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

NEMICHANDJAIN FHGHEWARCHAND

D.NO.32-1-23/A, K.V.R.SWAMY 

ROAD, RAJAHMUNDRY A.P. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051

835

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEMINATHANNA

BHALVANKAR NA

AT POST KHARDA DIST 

AHMEDOAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413204

KIRL0000000000062

975

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NETAJIBHANUDA

STAKMOGE FHBHANUDAS

AT POST MAJREWADI TALUKA 

NORTH SOLAPUR DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047

175

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NETHICHINNARE

DDAIAH

NETHISUBBARAYU

DU

D NO 10/15/5 K K LAYOUT 

TIRUPATI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517501

KIRLIN302324100270

78

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NEVESAGUSTAD

SOUZA AGUSTA

C/O UNIVERSAL FILTRATION CO 

202 COMMERCE HOUSE 140 N 

MASTER RD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000027

304

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              37500.00 13-Apr-2023

NIDHIDERIA FHAJITKUMAR

VICTORIA HOSPITAL COMPOUND 

JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000050

483

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

KRISHNAPRASADM KIRL0000000000036 Amount for unclaimed and 

NIDHIMATHUR

KRISHNAPRASADM

ATH 77 CHITRA VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000036

131

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NIDUMELUSRIRA

MAMURTY

NVNARASIMHARA

O

FLAT NO 203 A BLOCK MATHRUSRI 

APTS HYDERGUDA HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

KIRL0000000000005

149

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

NIGRSULTANAM

ULANI

HMEHBOOBMULA

NI

C/O.J.D.DUMBRE PATIL 

PRADHYPAK COLONY WAI SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000047

160

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NIHALCHANDTA

NDON NA

C-183 GREATER KAILASH NO-1 

NEW DELHI-110048 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000063

015

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6460.00 13-Apr-2023

NIKESHBHAGWA

NDASMEHTA NA

KHATWADI 5TH LANE 4/63 MOTI 

MANSION BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000013

904

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIKHILGUPTA FHRAMESHCHAND

C/O M/S FIVE PERCENT CHEMIST, 

78, VEER SAVARKAR MARKET, 

INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000049

386

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIKHILVISHWAN

ATHKELKAR

FVISHWANATHNAR

AYAN

1194/30 SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE 

(MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000046

905

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

NIKUNJRAMANB

HAIPATEL

RAMANBHAIBUSIN

ESS

35-36 JAY CHAMUNDA SOCIETY 

VAGHODIA ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000037

837

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIKUNJVALLABH

BHAICHAMPANE

RI VALLABHBHAI

B41 SNEH VARSHA VARSHA 

COLONY PARSI WADA ANDHERI (E) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400099

KIRL0000000000022

070

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   410.00 13-Apr-2023

NIKUNJBENMSH

AH MAHENDRAKUMAR

1 DHANANJAY SOCIETY 

ANANDWADI ISANPUR NR 

JAYMALA BUS STOP AHMEDABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000058

892

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

NIKUNJKUMARG

MISTRY

GANDABHAIKMIST

RYSERVICE

B 12 NFI COLONY BHESTAN SURAT 

GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 394210

KIRL0000000000039

288

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NILAMAHENDRA

TOLAT MAHENDRA

C/10 VIRAL APTS 50 S VIVEKANAND 

RD ANDHERI W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000017

863

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

NILABAILAXMAN

RAOPHALKE NA

SHIVAJINAGR TANAJI CHAWK 

AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000062

994

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NILAMSINHA

RAGHUBANSPRASA

DTE

C/O L PRASAD,DIRECTOR, 

HINDUSTAN COPPER LTD., TAMRA 

BHAVAN, 1,ASHUTOSH 

CHOWDHURY AVENUE, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000035

927

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NILESHKRISHNAK

ANTBHATT NA

NEAR BAL MANDIR MADAN 

WAD,VALSAD INDIA Gujarat 396001

KIRL0000000000041

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023



NILESHMEHTA NA

C/0 DIXIT GUNVANTRAI, 2ND 

FLOOR,DUTT NIWAS,GYAN MANDIR 

RD.DADAR(W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063

152

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

NILESHRAJARAM

GHUGARE

RAJARAMKRUSHNA

JIGHUGARE

1/3 SIDDHIVINAYAK CO OP HSG 

SOCIETY SAHYADRI NAGAR 

BHANDUP WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL1204470003430

225

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

NILESHTHAKURB

HAIPATEL THAKURBHAI

7,PATEL SOCIETY, KHANPUR, 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000043

940

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

NILESHKUMARR

AMESHCHANDR

AGHEEWALA RAMESHCHANDRA

7/B VASTUKAR K DHURU ROAD 

NEAR KINTI COLLEGE DADAR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000000

071

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NILIMARANJANL

AL FHAR

32A, N.V.APTT. NEHRU NAGAR 

PATNA (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000051

539

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHBALVA

NTDESHPANDE NA PLEADER AT POST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000062

965

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHCHINT

AMANGOKHALE NA

GHISADI PAR 333 MANGALWAR 

PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000062

964

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHDATTA

TRAYSOHANI NA

B 4/4 RAMBAG COLONY POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

060

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHDATTA

TRAYAMENDJOJ

E NA

BACK SIDE OF 247 KASBA PETH 

BEHIND GANESH ROAD POONA-11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063

032

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHDHON

DABARAOCHAVA

N FDHONDABARAO

1680 E WARD RAJARAMPURI, 9TH 

CROSS LANE KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000045

142

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHGANES

HDATAR NA

MAMLATDAR JAMKHANDI DIST 

BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000062

961

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHGANES VISHNUNAGAR WAGLE BLDG KIRL0000000000062 Amount for unclaimed and NILKANTHGANES

HDESHPANDE NA

VISHNUNAGAR WAGLE BLDG 

DOMBIVALI DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000062

962

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHGANES

HGARDE NA 63 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

960

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHGOPAL

JOGALEKAR NA

C/O DR PRAKASH N JOGALEKAR 

DTRL METCALFE HOUSE COMPLEX 

DELHI 110054 INDIA Delhi 110054

KIRL0000000000063

127

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHGOVIN

DMATE NA

9/17 CHANDRANAGAR NEAR 

SWARGATE OCTROI - NAKA POONA 

SATARA RD POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000062

963

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHHARIK

APOLE NA

AT PO MHASADINER TAL SAKRI 

DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000062

973

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHMART

ANDKULKARNI NA AT POST TAL RON DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 582209

KIRL0000000000062

966

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHSADAS

HIVPATIL NA

AMBEKAR NAGAR BLOCK 6 15 

GOLANJI HILL PAREL TANK ROAD 

BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000062

972

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHSENAP

ATI

LATEPRATAPCHSEN

APATI

19/2 BAL VIHARI GREENS SONARI 

JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831011

KIRL1202990000925

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHSHANK

ARNAVARE NA

YOGAYOG BUNGALOW NEAR 

BHIKRDAS MARUTI POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

969

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHSHANK

ARNAVARE NA 631 20 SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

005

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHSHANK

ARNAVARE NA

1944 NEW MADIWALE COLONY 

POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

026

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHSHANK

ARNAVARE NA

YOGAYOG BUNGLOW NEAR 

BHIKARDAS MARUTI POONA-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

035

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3570.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHSHANK

ARSOHONI NA

AT UKAVADKHURD POST RAMPUR 

VIA GUNA ISAGAD GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000062

971

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHSHIVAJ

IERRAM NA

A\7, SHALIMAR DUPLEX, 

24,MURARJI PETH, SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063

132

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              32905.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHSHIVR

AMINAMDAR NA

TERWADKAR AT TERWAD P O 

KURUNDWAD DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416106

KIRL0000000000062

968

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHVASUD

EVBHANDARE NA AT POST KOREGAON DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000062

992

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NILKANTHVISHW

ANATHMAHABA

L NA

GAJANAN PRESS MIRAJ DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000062

967

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



NILKANTHAGOP

ALRAOMANDHA

RE NA 455/A,RASTA PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063

134

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NILOGOVINDBED

EKAR NA

AT POST AYANI TAL KHED DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000062

970

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NILUSSHARMA NA

T/6/1 JUHU AIRPORT BOMBAY-

400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000063

052

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NINADVASANTM

HADOLKAR

VASANTMARTOBR

OOMHADOLKAR

12 2 ANANT UDYAN SOCY NR 

GHATKOPAR BUS DEPOT 

GHAKOPAR E MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRLIN300183131953

72

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   600.00 13-Apr-2023

NIPARAMESHCH

ANDRAMEHTA

FRAMESHCHANDR

AKANT

A-14A,SKYLARK FLATS BEHIND JAI 

SEFALI ROW HOUSES SATELLITE 

ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000046

855

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRABAINAIKKA

MAT NA

SHIV SHRI 258 SAHAJIVAN 

VASAHAT PARVATI POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063

037

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRAJBASOTIA

RAMSWAROOPBAS

OTIA

863 LAKE TOWN BLOCK A 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700089

KIRL0000000000036

527

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRAJASHAH FHARVIND

RATAN NAGAR X/3 ANKUR FLAT NO 

10 2ND FLOOR NEAR PALMLAND 

HOTEL STATION ROAD INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000050

967

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRANJANANUP

RAMVYAS FHANUPRAM

B-102, MEENA APTT KASTURBA 

ROAD MALAD WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000050

958

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRANJANBHAU

MIK

KESHABLALBHAUM

IK 39/1 A JUBILEE PARK CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700033

KIRL0000000000036

781

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRANJANBHAU

MIK

KESHABLALBHAUM

IKS 39/1 A JUBILEE PARK CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700033

KIRL0000000000036

780

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRANJANKUMA

RDAVE

SHANTISWARUPDA

VESERVICE

C/O BANK OF BARODA, REGIONAL 

OFFICE, HOTEL SAURBH, 

HALDWANI INDIA Uttarakhand 263141

KIRL0000000000038

904

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRANJANMORA

RJINATHANI NA

13/14 HAKOBA HOUSE ODHAV 

NAGAR BORIVALI (E) BOMBAY 

400066 INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000063

119

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRANJANALALB

HAISHAH LALBHAI

22 NEW BRAHMAKSHATRIYA SOCY 

ELLIS BRIDGE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000018

339

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1610.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRANJANKUMA

RKISANLALGOEN

KA

KISANLALOMKARD

ASGOENKA

SAVATRAM BANGLOW 

KHOLESHWAR OLD COTTON 

MARKET AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL1201060001472

063

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALABROL FHVISHWAMITTAR

1177/B ABROL NIWAS PREM 

NAGAR JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000050

475

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALCHANDR

ADAS FHUPENDRA

NATUNPARA COLLEGE ROAD WARD 

NO 16 PO DIST BONGAIGAON INDIA Assam 783380

KIRL0000000000049

981

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALDASSDH

UPER SERVICE

HOUSE NO T 338 AHATA KIDARA 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000035

889

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALKAUR FHSCHARANJIT

537-HIG FLAT FOCAL POINT 

LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141010

KIRL0000000000048

549

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALKUMAR

FHRAGHUNATHPR

ASAD

C/O.BHAGIRATH DAS BANWARILAL 

BARABAZAR, KATIHAR KATIHAR 

(BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 854105

KIRL0000000000047

726

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALKUMARS

INHA LATESHRVLALSER

C/O SRI JAGDISH PRASAD SHREE 

KRISHNA QUARTERS DARJEE 

MOHALLA P O HINOO DISTT 

RANCHI BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 834002

KIRL0000000000039

252

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALVERMA CHOTMALVERMA 220 RABINDRA SARANI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRLIN300773100302

33

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAA AGARCHANDM

65 SOUTH FORT STREET 

VRIDDHACHALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 606001

KIRLIN300175101142

75

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAANANT

ANTARKAR NA

62-12 KARVE ROAD "HANS" POONA-

411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063

049

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NirmalaAnilGogri AnilGogri

34, Pinto Villa S K Bole Road Dadar 

(West) Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL1202970000032

201

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   250.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALABHARA

DWAJ

MADANMOHANBH

ARDWAJAHOUSEW 108 HOSPITAL ROAD JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000038

798

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALABHAVA

NJISHAH BHAVANJI

C/O DR B R SHAH 601 HARISHIVAM 

APARTMENT 32/34 J P RD ANDHERI 

(W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000009

526

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11250.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALABHAYA

NI PRANLAL

2/5 SHRINIWAS BLDG ZAVER ROAD 

MULUND (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000017

448

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALADJAIN DINESHJAIN

A/5 HITESH APARTMENT 2ND 

FLOOR SANGHANI ESTATE 

GHATKOPAR W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000057

008

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



NIRMALADARIYA

LALKATIRA HDARIYALAL

11,GAYATRI KRUPA N.S.ROAD 

MULUND (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000046

493

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALADATTA

TRAYASAPRE NA

C/O.VIVEKANAND DATTATRAY 

SAPRE A 302 SURYA CO-OP 

HSG.SOCIETY THIRD FLOOR 

CHHARWADA ROAD INDIA Gujarat 396191

KIRL0000000000063

117

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   605.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALADEVI FHDEEPACHAND

MUKESH TEXTILES NO.14 

ANNADANAPPA LANE GOLLARPET 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000050

978

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAGOPAL

KANETKAR NA

185/186 SOMWAR PETH SATARA 

CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063

001

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAGOPAL

KANETKAR NA 185/186 SOMWAR PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063

006

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAGOPAL

NAGARKAR GOPAL

19/287 M H B COLONY 

LOKAMANYA NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003

184

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAHANA

MANTVYAS NA

C/O VYAS BROTHERS AT & POST-

TAKARI DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415313

KIRL0000000000063

070

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAHARIG

HATE HARI

FLAT NO.1, GR. FLR,NEW SHIVNERI, 

PLOT 4 PANDURANGWADI ROAD 

NO.4, GOREGAON (E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000002

767

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5435.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAJSOLAN

KI FHJ

1ST DAYABHAI BHAWAN,JALAN 

NIVAS, JAKARIA ROAD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000049

645

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAJAGAN

NATHTASGAONK

AR

JAGANNATHSHANK

ERTASGOANKAR

ASHWINI HOSPITAL 2321 WARD 

BHAUSINGJI ROAD KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000038

029

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAJAIN FHJEETMAL

19A,JOSE COMPLEX 10TH STREET 

GANDHIPURAM COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641012

KIRL0000000000048

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAKSHAH FHKESHAVLAL

M.C. HUF & CO. PLOT 59-A SUB 

MARKET YARD VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054

373

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAKAMAL VISHWANATH BHUVAN NAUPADA KIRL0000000000063 Amount for unclaimed and NIRMALAKAMAL

AKARTAMHANE NA

VISHWANATH BHUVAN NAUPADA 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063

066

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAKRISHN

ATHKONHALIKAR HKRISHNATH 1093 NORTH KASBA, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000052

242

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAKUMAR

IROY RAMDHIRAJROY

MORABADI MAIDAN (NORTH) 

MORABADI MORABADI, RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834008

KIRLIN301330180868

17

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALANARAY

ANKOLHATKAR NA

829 (NEW) SADASHIV PETH POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

047

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAPJAME

NIS NA

SURVEY NO 19 1 PLOT NO 7 

KOTHRUD PUNE 411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000063

111

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1440.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAPRATA

PSINHBHATIA NA

38 BORA BAZAR STREET FIFTH 

FLOOR FORT BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000063

029

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3495.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALARAJARA

MKULKARNI NA

C/O MR R K KULKARNI YESHAWANT 

S S - KARKHANA YESHWANTNAGAR 

AKLUJ DT-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000063

062

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALASHANK

ARJOSHI NA

C/O PRASHANT S JOSHI 

KARVANCHI WADI ROAD BEHIND 

TAWADE COMPLE POST POMENDI 

(BDK) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000063

000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALASURYA

KUMARIMYLAPU

RI

FHVENKATESWARA

RAO

NAGATRINADH MILL STORES 

SURINEEDIVARI STREET 

BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534201

KIRL0000000000049

148

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAUTTAM

CHANDGANDHI NA

AT POST-DAHIVADI TAL-MAN DIST-

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000063

063

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAVASAN

TGADRE HVASANT

C/O.MR.K.V.KARANDIKAR 1227 

SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045

705

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAVASAN

TRAOKELKAR NA

101 NEW SHUKRAWAR PETH 

GHALSASI WADA POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

064

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAVYANK

ATESHKESKAR NA

429 NILKANTHESHWAR SOCIETY 

SAHAKARNAGAR NO 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063

171

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAYALAV

ARTHI FHSAMBASIVARAO

W/O KODALI SAMBASIVARAO 

CHAITANYA GRAMEENA BANK 

BOSE ROAD TENALI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522201

KIRL0000000000049

085

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALAYASHA

WANTDESHMUK

H YASHAWANT

AT & POST GAVAN (KOPAR) TAL 

PANVEL DIST RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000019

099

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023



NIRMALABAIGOP

ALKANETKAR GOPAL 185 SOMWAR PETH SATARA CITY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000004

232

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2325.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRMALABAISHI

VARAMNAGPUR

KAR HSHIVARAM

48 BUDHWAR PETH CHIPLUNKAR 

WADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

162

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

NIRVANNAPPAD

UNDAPPABURJI NA AT POST BHOJ DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000062

958

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

NISHAASHOKKU

MARGARG ASHOKKUMAR

702 EDEN 4 A WING HIRANANDANI 

GARDENS P B 8413 POWAI 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000004

977

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

NISHAKESHAVPA

TANKAR NA

301 SHAMIK CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 

OPP DIXIT ROAD MUNICIPAL 

SCHOOL DIXIT ROAD VILE PARLE 

EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063

169

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NISHAMISHRA

VINODMISHRAHOU

SE

75 NANAK GANJ SIPRI BAZAR 

JHANSI U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284003

KIRL0000000000035

844

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NISHAPALARIA NA

C/O MR TARACHAND PALARIA 

BURMAH SHELL DEALER AJMERI 

GATE JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 305001

KIRL0000000000063

077

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

NISHAPANKAJPA

THAK FHPANKAJ

5E/202, GREEN MEADOWS 

LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX, AKURLI 

ROAD, KANDIVLI (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000052

894

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NISHARAMKRISH

NAGARDE NA

B/4/8 PREMLOK PARK BEHIND SKF 

FACTORY MAIN GATE CHINCHWAD 

AKURDI ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000063

092

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NISHISINGH FHUMESHKUMAR

F-6 NAWAL KISHORE ROAD 

HAZRATGANJ LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000050

333

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NISHIDMANSUK

HLALSHAH

MANSUKHLALHARI

LALSHAH

5, GANDHI NAGAR,PAROLA ROAD, 

DHULE DHULE INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL1201090700055

779

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NISHITHPATEL FHBHUPEN

101, SHREYAS SECTOR 17 VASHI 

NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400705

KIRL0000000000050

875

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023NISHITHPATEL FHBHUPEN NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400705 875 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NISIHIPSHAH FHPRAKASH

2/B SIDDHGIRI APT NEAR 

DHAWALGIRI ATHWALINES SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000049

030

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NITAKHATRI HNIRMALKHATRI

4/10 MADHUVAN MANAV MANDIR 

VASAI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000029

310

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

NITAMAHESHW

ARI FHBINENDRA 11 SEMBUDOSS STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000052

018

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NITANAVINCHAN

DRAMITHANI

NAVINCHANDRAM

ANILALHOUSEHO

MITHANI APARTMENTS 17 

LAJPATRAI ROAD VILE PARLE W 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000039

691

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NITAIPODDAR

NAGENDRANATHP

ODDAR

CHANCHAL DHOPAPARA SUBHAS 

PALLI P.O.- CHANCHAL MALDA. INDIA West Bengal 732123

KIRLIN302017100873

22

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NITESHBHARDW

AJ DBHARDWAJ

53 PASCHIMI MARG VASANT VIHAR 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL1204470006057

134

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NITINDESHPAND

E FHVISHWAS

C/O MILIND M. EJREKAR 111/10, 

ASHUTOSH APTS LANE-6, 

DAHNUKAR COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000049

210

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NITINDNYANESH

WARGAIKWAD

DNYANESHWARGAI

KWAD 269 NAVI PETH KOKIL WADA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000059

586

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

NITINHPAREKH

HNPAREKHBUSINES

S

C/O M/S PAREKH BROS 58C N S 

ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

573

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NITINJAMNADAS

AGHERA FHJAMNADAS

C/O GAYTREE ENTERPRISE 

RAJMARG DIST RAJKOT GUJRAT INDIA Gujarat 360490

KIRL0000000000050

195

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NITINKISHORSHA

H NA 1195 NEW SUKARWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000040

749

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

NITINPANDURAN

GPORE NA 274,YADOGOPAL PETH, SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000063

157

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   530.00 13-Apr-2023

NITINPRABHAKA

RRAOSHEWALKA

R

PRABHAKARTUKAR

AMPANTSHEWALK

AR

AATHAVAN BRAHMAN GALLI,SAI 

NAGAR KALAMNOORI 

TQ.KALAMNOORI DIST HINGOL 

KALAMNOORI INDIA Maharashtra 431702

KIRLIN302201106064

78

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

NITINRAJANIKNT

JOSHI FHRAJNIKANT 1318,SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000046

941

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

NITINSHRIKANT

MAHAJAN SHRIKANT

13 SANGEET RESIDENCY OPP 

GOVIND HOSPITAL GOVIND NAG 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422009

KIRL1201320001347

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     10.00 13-Apr-2023

NITISHAPANKAJK

OTHARI PANKAJKOTHARI

404, NAVJEEVAN TERACE 

JATHRPETH SQUARE AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444002

KIRL1302310000058

821

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023



NIVRITIGOVINDR

AOPATIL NA

AT RAVGAON POST KARMALA DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000062

957

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIVRUTIGOPALK

ASAR GOPAL

POST VAMBORI TAL RAHURI DT 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000001

053

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

NIVRUTTIRAMCH

ANDRASASANE NA

AT & POST-MALGAON TAL & DIST-

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063

085

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NIVRUTTINATHN

ARAYANRELEKAR NA

BARSI COLLEGE BARSI (DIST-

SHOLAPUR) PIN-413 401 INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000063

084

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NOELVINODARA

NHA SEBASTIANARANHA

SUBEX SYSTEMS LTD 372 

KORAMANGALA 3RD BLOCK 

SARJAPUR ROAD BANGALORE 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560034

KIRLIN300513140051

46

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

NOMITABANERJ

EE FHARUNKUMAR

230-B REGENT, SHIPRA SUN CITY, 

INDIRAPURAM, GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201012

KIRL0000000000053

079

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NOMITABANERJ

EE HBANERJEE

230-B,REGENT, SHIPRA SUN CITY, 

INDIRAPURAM, GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201012

KIRL0000000000045

830

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

NOORMOHAMA

DAHMEDKHANS

AUDAGAR NA 3684 DARBAR GALLI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000062

974

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

NOORULHUSAIN

ABDULHUSAINZA

KI NA

ASAIN PALACE FLAT NO 17 4TH 

FLOOR SANKLI STREET 3RD CROSS 

LANE BYCULLA INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000063

016

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

NUTANAJITDANI HAJIT

13 RAMANADI HSG SOC BAVDHAN 

PASHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000045

907

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

NUTANPRAHLAD

BHAIPATEL NA

20, SHARDAKUNJ SOCIETY NR. 

VIKASGRUH PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRLIN300450100536

18

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

NUZATKHAN NA

60 B SACHAPIR STREET CAMP 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000001

058

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              25685.00 13-Apr-2023

117 K RESTREVOR GARDEN, NO 266 

OANITHA PADMANAPAN

117 K RESTREVOR GARDEN, NO 266 

B ANNASALAI, TEYNAMPET 

CHENNAI, TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRLIN302269105228

44

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   500.00 13-Apr-2023

OBHAVANIDEVI

VENKATARAMARA

O

B-26 T V COLONY UPPAL 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500039

KIRLIN300394116057

34

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

OSREEDHARAN FHTPGOPALAN

S C LAKSHMI APARTMENT 163 

RAMACHANDRA ROAD AMBATTUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600053

KIRL0000000000052

079

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

OVMALAWADE NA RICE MARKET MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000001

285

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5135.00 13-Apr-2023

OJASENGINEERI

NGPVTLTD COMPANY 784 DECCAN GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000022

079

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

OMPARKASHAG

ARWAL FBALWANTRAI

OB 31, RAILWAY COLONY 

MOHADDIPUR GORAKHPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273012

KIRL0000000000052

286

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

OMPARKASHDIL

AWRI

HARNAMDASDILA

WRI 46 KENNEDY AVENUE AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000034

914

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

OMPRAKASHAG

ARWAL CHIRANJILAL

C/O MUSSOORIE TRADING CORP 33 

MANGAL MARKET CHANDANI 

CHOWK DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000004

971

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

OMPRAKASHBA

NSAL FCHHABIL

C/O BANSAL MARBLE & GRANITES 

103, KAMALAPURI COLONY (NEAR 

SHRINAGAR COLONY) HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500073

KIRL0000000000047

531

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

OMPRAKASHGU

PTA

MOOLCHANDGUPT

A

ANJU TRADING CO. M S ROAD 

MORENA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

KIRLIN301557218056

26

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   130.00 13-Apr-2023

OMPRAKASHKH

ANDAKA FHDAMODARDAS

C/O. PRAKASH AGARWAL 560, 

JAILAL MUNSHI KA RASTA CHAND 

POLE BAZAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000048

476

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

OMPRAKASHLAT

A

KHAYALIRAMSERVI

CE

10/25 9 B T ROAD BELGHARIA 

GOVT QTRS CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700056

KIRL0000000000037

289

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

OMPRAKASHLUN

DIA

MADANCHANDAG

ARWALACA 77/6 GODOWN STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000036

818

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

OMPRAKASHMA

LVIYA FHBR

F NO 503 BLOCK A GULMOHAR 

GARDENS APT FCI GODAWN RD S 

NAGAR MALAPUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500076

KIRL0000000000050

596

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

OMPRAKASHNA

RULA

LATESHROSHANLAL

SERVICE

FLAT MNO 2A, 2,ISWAR GUPTA 

ROAD, DUMDUM CANT., CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700028

KIRL0000000000036

546

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

OMPRAKASHSRI

VASTVA FHRAMANAND

B-7, SECTOR-I L.I.C. COLONY, ALI 

GANJ LUCKHNOW (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226020

KIRL0000000000048

768

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

OMPRAKASHVER

MA

RAMCHANDARSER

VICE B 44 ASHOKA ENCLAVE FARIDABAD INDIA Haryana 121003

KIRL0000000000038

707

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



OMASHANKARS

HUKLA DNSHUKLASERVICE

151 BLOCK B JANTA FLAT, DUBBLE 

STORY, NEAR MADIPUR VILLAGE, 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000036

134

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

OMPRAKASHJAI

N FHRATANLAL

C/O ANIL INDUSTRIES KEKRI 

RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 305404

KIRL0000000000048

484

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ONKARCHINDHU

SONAR NA 693 RAVIVAR PETH NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063

194

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ONKARKAUR

HARISHCHANDERH

OUS

C 32 BIMA VIHAR LAKHANPUR 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208024

KIRL0000000000035

539

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ONKARNATHJOS

HI FHVASDEV

HOUSE NO.3, ROAD NO.14 EAST 

PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110026

KIRL0000000000051

394

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

OPINDERASINGH

SMOHINDERSINGH

BHINDERGOVT

DS J C WING THE COLLEGE OF 

COMBAT MHOW M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 453441

KIRL0000000000037

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

OPTIMUMFINAN

CIALCONSULTAN

TSPVTL NA

9,CHANDRESHWAR BHAWAN, 

178,SION WEST,OPP.UNION BANK 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000063

198

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4405.00 13-Apr-2023

OSWALPRODRIG

UES NA

MOHMED SARAI BUILDING ROOM 

NO 8 BALAMIYA LANE MAHIM 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000058

171

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

PARIAZ FHPKABOO V/213 BAZAR ROAD COHIN INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRL0000000000051

245

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PASATHE NA

SATHE SADAN OLD BOMBAY AGRA 

ROAD THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063

401

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PBNAZEEM FHB

C/O DR.P.A.ABDUL NAZIR, 

8/722,KOOVAPPADAM, CUCHIN INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRL0000000000051

944

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PBALASUBRAMA

NIYAN

SHKPICHUSYERBUSI

NESS

45 A BALAKRISHNA NAIKCEN WEST 

MAMBALAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600033

KIRL0000000000040

291

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PBHARATHI

PSRIRAMULUHOUS

EW

221 WEST MARREDPALLI ROAD NO 

9 SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500026

KIRL0000000000035

450

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PBHAWARLALJAI

MULTI-LINK 2 G.BASAVARAJAPPA 

MARKET A.M.LANE CHICHKPET KIRL0000000000051 Amount for unclaimed and PBHAWARLALJAI

N FHPERAJMAL

MARKET A.M.LANE CHICHKPET 

CROSS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051

085

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PCHANDULAL

SHPOKARMALBUSI

NESS

29,GAVIPURAM EXTENSION, I 

CROSS, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560019

KIRL0000000000039

804

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PCHERIAN FHPCUTHUP PANAMPUNNA, KOTTAYAM INDIA Kerala 686027

KIRL0000000000051

931

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PDKAKKAR NA SIPRI BAZAR JHANSI U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284001

KIRL0000000000063

253

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PDEEPAKKUMAR RPS

189 STRAHANS ROAD SHREE 

KUSUM VILLA 1ST FLR PATTALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 600012

KIRL0000000000054

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PGMEENAKSHI NA

13 H2 GATEWAY APARTMENTS 1ST 

AVENUE ROAD TIRUVALLRAV 

NAGAR TIRUVANMINYUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000063

563

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PGANGADHARP

AI FHNARASIMHA

OPP.VITOBHA TEMPLE VITOBHA 

TEMPLE ROAD MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575001

KIRL0000000000052

742

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PGOPALMENON CAPTKKMENON

C/O WESTERN INDIA RADIATOR & 

ENGINEERING CO LTD A-3 MIDC 

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000002

830

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2135.00 13-Apr-2023

PHARINATHGUP

TA

PRAMALINGAPPAS

ETTY

1 142/1 SATYA SAI STREET KADIRI A 

P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515591

KIRLIN301022202633

30

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PHARINATHGUP

TA FHRAMALINGAIAH

1/142-1, SATYA SAI STREET KADIRI 

ANANTPUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515591

KIRL0000000000048

312

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PHEMA

TBPADMANBHANS

TUDE

34/1252-A,SREE LAKSHMI,,NEAR 

ANJUMANA TEMPLE, EDAPPALLY, 

COCHIN KERALA STATE INDIA Kerala 682024

KIRL0000000000035

293

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PICHERIAN FHPCITTY

KOSAMATTOM PUTHEN PURA 

PARAM PUZHA PO KOTTAYAM INDIA Kerala 686032

KIRL0000000000052

099

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PJAYALAKSHMI

PSRIRAMULUADVO

CAT

221 WEST MARREDPALLI ROAD NO 

9 SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500026

KIRL0000000000035

449

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PJAYALAKSHMIR

EDDY FHJAYALAKSHMI

BALAJI CLINIC BELLARY ROAD 

CHALLAKERE INDIA Karnataka 577522

KIRL0000000000051

231

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PKKURIAKOSE

OUSEPHKURIALOO

TEAC

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 

NEWMAN COLLEGE THODUPUZHA 

EAST IDUKKI DIST KERALA INDIA Kerala 685585

KIRL0000000000035

288

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023



PKPATEL FHKM

40, PARMATMA NAGAR SOCIETY 

BEHIND PATEL VIDHYALAY, OPP. 

VISHWA - KARMA TEMPLE, 

MODHERA CHAR RASTA AT & PO : 

MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 384002

KIRL0000000000049

858

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PKVISWANATHA

N NA

FLAT NO 2 GROUND FLOOR PLOT 

268 NAND DEEP SION WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000063

488

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

PKASTHURI PANCHAPAKESAN

52/1A/4 GANESH LAYOUT EXTN 

NALLAMPALAYAM GANAPATHY 

POST NEAR SRI RANGA LAYOUT I 

COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641006

KIRL1201090002593

098

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

PLEELADEVI FHPVPRASANNA

39,MODEL HOUSE STREET 

BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000053

527

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PMOHANLALJAI

N FHPRATAPCHAND

NO 16 KESAVA IYER STREET I 

FLOOR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052

157

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PNGARG

JAGANNATHBUSIN

ESS

A 1/70 PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000039

402

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PNRRAMALINGA

M FHPNR

SRI RAASI AUTO NO.2-E, 

THIRUVALLUVAR SALAI DINDIGUL 

TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 624003

KIRL0000000000054

246

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PNVSKAMESWA

RARAO

LATESHPSUNDARA

MBUSINESS

SRI MAHALAKSHMI METAL IND 

GUNDVARI STREE RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000039

374

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PNARENDRAKU

MAR FJPUKHRAJ

149, PATNOOL STREET, TIRUPATI 

(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517501

KIRL0000000000052

682

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PPADAMCHAND

PAGARIA FHMPARASHMAL

NO.34, FORT 'C' STREET 

KALASHIPALAYAM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000054

162

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PPREMJITH

PARAMESWARANP

UTHANVEEDU

PONPULARI PONPULARI 

NEDUNGOTOOR PO NADUWATAM 

PATAMBI PALAKKAD KERALA INDIA INDIA Kerala 679308

KIRLIN300513139666

98

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   100.00 13-Apr-2023

C 65 MALVIYANAGAR HARIMARG KIRL0000000000038 Amount for unclaimed and 

PRCHOTIA SERVICE

C 65 MALVIYANAGAR HARIMARG 

JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000038

787

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMCHAND LATESRIPANNALAL

NO 156/7 1ST CROSS MIDDLE 

SCHOOL ROAD V V PURAM 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRLIN301135261591

06

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAVINDRAKUM

ARSURANA FHPK

NO.356 MINT STREET SECOND 

FLOOR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048

657

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PSAPADMANAB

AN FHPSSHESHAGIRI

131-TNHB COLONY, JOTHI NAGAR, 

ARAKKONAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 631003

KIRL0000000000050

690

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PSPADMAJADEVI FHPRSANKUTTY

POYYARA HOUSE MURKANAD P.O 

TRICHUR DT KERALA INDIA Kerala 680711

KIRL0000000000051

269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PSRAGHAVAIYEN

GAR FSIYENGAR

C/O MR.P.R.SRINIVASAN 

A.B.T.PARCEL SERVICE RAMNAGAR 

COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641009

KIRL0000000000045

018

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PSRAMAN FHS

C/O SHIVAJI WORKS LIMITED, 1, 

SMITH ROAD 2ND FLOOR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000047

262

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PSRAMAN FHS

C/O.SHIVAJI WORKS LIMITED 2ND 

FLOOR 1,SMITH ROAD MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000047

260

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PSSATHISH FMANIEPS

1324, 24TH A MAIN ROAD 9TH 

BLOCK, JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560069

KIRL0000000000046

867

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PSANTOSHKUMA

RPATRO

PVENKATRATNAPA

TRO

S/O P VENKAT RATNA PATRO AT 

BLOCK COLLONY DNK MALKANGIRI 

ORISSA INDIA INDIA Orissa 764048

KIRLIN302269128470

19

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PSHANKARDEGA

ONKAR FHSHANKAR

55/27,LUNKAD VILLA NEAR FILM 

INSTITUTE ERANDVANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000053

103

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   675.00 13-Apr-2023

PSHREYANS FHRPC

189 STRAHANS ROAD SHREE 

KUSUM VILLA 2ND FLR PATTALAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 600012

KIRL0000000000054

218

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PSIVASANKARAN FRNARAYANAN

C/12, INDRAPRASTHA ANUSHAKTI 

NAGAR, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400094

KIRL0000000000052

505

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PSRINIVASARAO FHNAGAIAH

C/O D.S.RANGANATH 11-63-74, 

BRAHMANA STREET VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000049

103

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PSUGANCHAND FHPREMRAJ 191 V M STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000052

152

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PSUSHEELAMMA

FHPRAGHURAMAIA

H D NO.7-2-99 D.L. ROAD HINDUPUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515201

KIRL0000000000051

205

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



PVELIZABETH NA

SAMUDAYATHIL GRACE COTTAGE 

KARAMCODE P O KOLLAM INDIA Kerala 691579

KIRL0000000000058

576

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

PVENKATASAND

EEPKUMAR SRPAMIDIMARRI

G 6 KRS CONSTRUCTIONS OLD 

TOWN KAVALI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 524201

KIRL1203320004117

178

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   500.00 13-Apr-2023

PVIJAYALAKSHMI

FHPSURYANARAYA

NA

FLAT NO.204, K.K. TOWERS, YOSUF 

GUDA HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500045

KIRL0000000000052

800

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PVIJAYARAJ

HPARASMULLBUSI

NES

SETHIYA BANKERS MARATHA 

HALLY BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560037

KIRL0000000000035

043

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PABITRAKUMAR

BANERJEE

LATESHMURARIMO

HA

NINGAH COLLIERY QTRS PO 

NINGAH DIST BURDWAN 

W.BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713101

KIRL0000000000037

277

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PACHIPULUSUPR

ASADU

NAGAKOTESWARA

RAO

NO-6-116 MAIN ROAD 

KARAMCHEDU KARAMCHEDU P. O. 

PRAKASAM, ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523168

KIRLIN301811101646

88

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   165.00 13-Apr-2023

PADAMCHANDJ

AIN

RATANLALJAINSER

V

REG COMPLEX PLAT B 23 3RD 

FLOOR 7 GRIFFITH ROAD T NAGAR 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000035

129

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PADAMCHANDJ

AIN FHRATANLAL

C/O ANIL INDUSTRIES KEKRI 

RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 305404

KIRL0000000000048

485

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PADAMJAIN

NIRMALKUMARJAI

N

C/O NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN 369 

JANTA COLONY SUBHASH MARG 

NR BADA GANPATI B/H SHIV 

MANDIR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRLIN300450129771

13

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMACHOUDH

ARY

DEENDAYALCHOUD

HARY

C/O SRI JAGANNATH DISTRIBUTORS 

AT SUDPARA PO/DIST BOLANGIR 

ORISSA INDIA Orissa 767001

KIRLIN300394126057

92

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMADAMOD

ARAN GDAMODARAN

14 BELVEDERE COURT 148 

MAHARSHI KARVE ROAD 

CHURCHGATE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRLIN302603101328

87

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMAMADHAV

SARWATE NA

FLAT NO-10 "UTTARA" PRABHAT 

ROAD 6TH LANE POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063

380

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023SARWATE NA ROAD 6TH LANE POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004 380 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMARAMACH

ANDRAN

FHRAMACHANDRA

NV

4A FRANCIS MANSION AGASHE RD 

DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000049

272

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMAJASHASH

IKANTCHOUGUL

E

APPANNALATTINAR

DE

QRT NO. P-21/C-63 CQAE 

RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX ,NR SANGVI 

PHATA PUNE CITY, AUNDH CAMP 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL1202260000126

510

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMAJIMANAJI

MARVADI NA

AT MOTAGAM POST KALANDHI 

DIST SIROHI INDIA Rajasthan 307802

KIRL0000000000063

199

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMAKANTMA

DHAVLALBHATT

MADHAVLALCHHO

TALALBHATT

943 SECOND CROSS HAL III STAGE 

GITANJALI LAYOUT INDIRANAGAR 

BANGALORE, KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560075

KIRLIN300079104425

87

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5340.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMAKARDAM

ODARJOSHI NA

SUYOG BUNGALOW PRADHIKARAN 

SECTOR 27 PLOT NO 452 INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000063

438

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMAKARKASH

INATHSHIRALKA

R NA

SHRADHAOPP.OCTROI NAKA 

POONA-SATARA ROA DPOONA-9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063

272

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMAKARKRIS

HNAJIDHAMDHE

RE KRISHNAJI

PURANDARE COLONY ANANT 

NIVAS 169 C HINDU COLONY 

DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000003

450

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              32660.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMAKARKRIS

HNAJIDHAMDHE

RE NA

152 DR BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR RD 

PURANDARE PARK DADAR 

BOMBAY 14 DD INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063

329

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMAKARKRIS

HNAJIGODBOLE NA

241 SHUKRAWAR PETH NEAR 

CHINCHECHI TALIM PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

480

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMAKARNAR

HARARANAKE NA

742 E WARD SHAHUPURI 

KOLHAPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063

460

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMAKARRAM

CHANDRANAUR

GAONKAR NA

722/AB LAXMI PARK COLONY OPP 

SENADATTA POLICE STATION INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

551

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMAKARVISH

WANATHSHRIKH

ANDE NA

STATION ROAD PANDHARPUR DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413403

KIRL0000000000063

297

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMAKSHISHRI

RANGJADHAV NA

22 PADMARANG SHIRGARKAR 

NAGAR KALAMBA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416007

KIRL0000000000063

361

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMANABHKES

HAVNANDARGIK

AR NA

415 NARAYAN PETH POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



PADMANABHAR

AJUSAGI FHSUBBARAJU

C/O S.S.VARMA ASSIST. MANAGER 

(DIST) NAGARJUNA FERT & CHEM 

LTD, NAGARJUNA ROAD, 

KAKINADA, E.G. DT. A.P. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533003

KIRL0000000000049

117

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMAVATIGOV

INDJARANDIKAR NA

AT & POST KUNDAL TAL TASGAON 

VIA KIRLOSKARWADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000010

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMAVATIPAI

SHUDDAYPAIHOUS

EHOLD

62 DAR UL MULUK PANDITA 

RAMABAI ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000040

645

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMAVATIBAIN

ARAYANGADGIL NA

2037 B SADASHIV PETH TILAK 

ROAD POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   530.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMAVATIBAIS

HRINIVASGUDG

UDI NA

GOVT COLONY P O VISHRAMBAG 

416415 DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000063

343

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMAWATISHR

INIWASDATAR NA

54 WARD F GAOBHAG BEFORE 

MAHADEO MANDIR ICHALKARANJI 

DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000063

433

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

PADMINISAHAY FHSANJAY

C/O JADUNATH SAHAY HARIHAR 

SINGH ROAD MORABADI RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834008

KIRL0000000000051

807

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PALAKNANDI

SARVAGNANANDIS

TUD

9 MURLI VILLA, SAROJINI NAIDU 

ROAD MULUND BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000038

099

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PALANILKKUNNA

THILTHOMASJOS

EPH GEEVARGHESE

NO 16 NAGINDAS QUARTERS 

ELPHINSTONE ROAD KIRKEE 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000003

520

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

PALITKSHUKLA

KKSHUKLASTUDEN

T

H I G 6 INDRA NAGAR KALYANPUR 

KANPUR U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208018

KIRL0000000000035

905

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDHARINATH

APPAJIGOVARDH

AN NA AT POST VAIRAG DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413402

KIRL0000000000063

226

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDHARINATH

BALKRISHNASHRI

RAMCHANDRA NIWAS SHINDES 

HOUS DR LAZARAS RD CHARAI KIRL0000000000063 Amount for unclaimed and BALKRISHNASHRI

NGARPUR NA

HOUS DR LAZARAS RD CHARAI 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063

225

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDHARINATH

BALVANTRALEG

AONKAR NA

NEAR DEVI S TEMPLE AT POST 

DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000063

230

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDHARINATH

BHAGWANTAFZ

ULPURKAR FBHAGWANT

790 SULTAN BAZAR HASMAT GANJ 

HYDERABAD (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000044

937

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDHARINATH

CHINTAMANBEN

DRE CHINTAMAN 534 SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000000

430

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9635.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDHARINATH

HANMANTDESH

PANDE NA

AT & POST-MANDRUP TAL-S 

SHOLAPUR (DIST-SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDHARINATH

MANOHARKULK

ARNI NA

AT PAREWADI PO DONAJA TAL 

PARANDA DT OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413522

KIRL0000000000063

256

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDHARINATH

PABSHETIWAR NA

AT POST-BEZWADA DIST-KRISHNA 

A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 509352

KIRL0000000000063

228

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDHARINATH

PURUSHOTTAMB

AVDEKAR NA

SHREE NIWAS 648/V SAHAKAR 

NAGAR NACHANE 415631 DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415631

KIRL0000000000063

229

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDHARINATH

SHANKARTARE NA MALKAPUR DT KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063

273

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDHARINATH

TUKARAMPATILS

HIRVAT NA

AT DHAKEFAL POST PAITHAN 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000063

227

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDITANNAJIDI

VEKAR NA

"SWATI" B-4 AMRUTKUMBH CO-OP 

HSG SOCY BHAVANI SHANKAR 

ROAD BOMBAY-400-028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063

367

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDITGANESHL

ALE NA

158 TILAK PATH RAMBAG INDORE-

452 004 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000063

436

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDOBADNYA

NOBAMHETRESA

LI NA

AT ATIT POST NAGTHANA VIA 

RAHIMATPUR DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415511

KIRL0000000000063

239

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURAMAJA

DHAV NA

AT SAVANTPUR VIA 

KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063

233

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGAPP

AJIPOTDAR NA AT POST PUSESAVALI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000063

231

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



PANDURANGBAL

KRISHNAJOSHI NA

AT VISAPUR PO TASGAON DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416314

KIRL0000000000063

234

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGBAL

KRISHNAKULKAR

NI NA

B-7 VIKRAM COMPLEX, HINGANE 

KHURD VITTHALWADI. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL1205810000048

417

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGBH

AUSAGUJARATHI NA

C/O MR J B GUJARATHI CLOCK BR 

VIDI SHOP TELIKHUNT 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063

235

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGDA

GADUDAKE NA

AT POST VITA TAL KHANAPUR DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000063

447

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGDA

TTATRAYTATHAV

ADEKAR NA

F1,KALASIDDHAI SAHNIWAS B/H 

TELEPHONE OFFICE NAGRAJ 

COLONY,VISHRAMBAGH INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000063

325

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGGA

NESHBHATE NA PLEADER KARAD DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415410

KIRL0000000000063

260

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGHA

NUMANTVAIDYA FHANUMANT

ADARSH NAGAR H.I.G.HOUSE 

NO.11 SEDAM ROAD GULBARA INDIA Karnataka 585105

KIRL0000000000045

040

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGHA

RIGANDHI NA

309 RADHAKRISHNA EXTENTION 

NEAR S T STAND SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063

336

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGKVA

NI NA

AT AJMIR SOUNDANE PO 

BRAMHANGAON TAL SATANA DIST 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423304

KIRL0000000000063

255

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGKRI

SHNABHUSKUTE NA

C O OGALE GLASS WORKS LTD 

OGALEWADI DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000063

293

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGKRI

SHNABIDIKAR NA AT POST BIDI DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591106

KIRL0000000000063

232

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGKRI KIRL0000000000063 Amount for unclaimed and PANDURANGKRI

SHNASHETVANI NA P O AJMIRSAUNDANA DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063

278

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGMA

RUTIYEVALE NA

1374 RAVIWAR PETH AT POST-WAI 

DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000063

236

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3645.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGNA

RAYANBADNIKA

R NA

RAMRAO NAGAR NEAR DEAF & 

DUMB HOSTEL AT & PO JATH INDIA Maharashtra 416404

KIRL0000000000063

279

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9955.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGNA

RAYANBHAT NA

HIGH WAY ROSE FLAT NO 6 3RD 

FLOOR 92 DIXIT ROAD VILE PARLE 

BOMBAY 400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063

467

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGNA

RAYANSAWANT NA

SAVANTPUR POST PALUS VIA 

KIRLOSKARWADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063

307

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGRA

GHOBASANAS NA

AT POST SHUJALPORE SHUJALPORE 

M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 465331

KIRL0000000000063

263

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGRA

GHVENDRAMUR

GOD NA

PARIJAT BLDG, NEAR LOCAL AUDIT 

CIRCLE, HINDWADI,BELGAUM-

590011 INDIA Karnataka 590011

KIRL0000000000063

267

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGRA

MCHANDRAGUN

AJI NA AT POST SHIRVAL DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412801

KIRL0000000000063

282

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGRA

MCHANDRASHID

NERLIKAR RAMCHANDRA

A WARD H NO 2657 VARUNTIRTH 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000000

991

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGSAD

ASHIVPENDASE NA

SANDHURST ROAD RAMCHANDRA 

MANSIONS GIRGAUM BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063

238

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGSH

ANKARMALI NA

AT & POST KUNDAL TAL TASGAON 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063

557

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGSH

ANKARRAOJAHA

GIRDAR NA BALAJI PLOTS AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444602

KIRL0000000000063

258

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGVIN

AYAKDHAYAGUD

E NA

JOG WADA 68 SHUKRAWAR PETH 

POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

237

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGVIS

HWAMBHARBAR

SODE NA

1164/11 SHIVAJINAGAR GANESH 

SAHAKARI - SOCY BEHIND SIMLA 

OFFICE POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000063

392

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANDURANGAFA

KIRAGORANE FHFAKIRA

HATTURE VASTI (MAJAREWADI) 

PO.TIKEKARWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047

197

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



PANKAJGPATEL FHGORDHANDAS

5,MANGALPARK SOCIETY 

AMRAIWADI O/S POST OFFICE 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380026

KIRL0000000000049

899

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANKAJHIRALALS

HAH NA

11 SHANTINIKETAN SOCIETY 

MANGALDAS ROAD ELLIS BRIDGE 

AHMEDABAD 380006 INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000063

474

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

PANKAJISHWARL

ALKAPADIA NA

R P K INVESTMENTS & 

CONSULTANCY(P) LTD 62-A PODAR 

CHAMBERS S A BRELVI ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000063

484

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1900.00 13-Apr-2023

PANKAJKUMAR FHMAHENDER

25/7 RAM BAGH ROAD 

MUZAFFARNNAGR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001

KIRL0000000000051

411

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANKAJKUMAR FHSRIRAMJEE

HOTEL PATHIK STATION ROAD 

DEHRI ON SONE PO-DALMIANAGAR 

ROHTAS(BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 821305

KIRL0000000000050

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANKAJKUMARB

ASOTIA

RAMSWAROOPBAS

OTIA

863 LAKE TOWN BLOCK A 4TH 

FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700089

KIRL0000000000036

526

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PANKAJPADMAK

ANTBHATT

PADMAKANTBHAT

T

PLOT NO-42 MANORAMA 

SWETKAMAL KAMAL SOCIETY OPP 

SBS VIDYA NAGAR BHAVNAGAR 

GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 364002

KIRLIN300450134116

68

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8660.00 13-Apr-2023

PANKAJPATEL FHMAHENDRA

44,JAMUNALAL BAJAJ STREET 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047

736

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANKAJAKSHIRA

CHASETTY

CHIKKAKYATHASET

TYRACHASETTY

AEE E O/O ECEL KPC LTD 

AMBIKANAGAR INDIA Karnataka 581363

KIRLIN300214121657

40

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PANNALALBARA

DIA

BHANWARLALBARA

DIA

24 MAHADEVJI KE MANDIR KE 

SAMANE GALI BANTHIA KA CHOWK 

BIKANER RAJASTHAN INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRLIN300513135581

02

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PANNALALDAS FPAANCHUGOPAL

23A,HEMCHANDRA STREET 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700023

KIRL0000000000047

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PANNALALNAMS

AOJIJAIN FNAMSAOJI

GENERAL MERCHANTS DEULGAON 

RAJA DIST:-BULDHANA INDIA Maharashtra 443204

KIRL0000000000045

112

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023AOJIJAIN FNAMSAOJI RAJA DIST:-BULDHANA INDIA Maharashtra 443204 112 unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

PANNALALPREM

CHANDTAPAR NA KACHERI ROAD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000063

200

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PAPARAOCHOW

DARYPUTTA

FHRAMCHANDRAR

AO

I THOTAVARI STREET 

RAMACHANDRAPURAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533255

KIRL0000000000050

768

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARADEVILCHAU

RASIA FHLAKHULAL

GAME KING 13/15,GHASWALA 

ESTATE ARTHUR ROAD TARDEO 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052

734

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PARAGDUNDAPP

APATIL NA

APNA VATAN,4, SANJANA, 

OPP.DEONAR BUS DEPOT, DEONAR 

MUMBAI-400088 INDIA Maharashtra 400088

KIRL0000000000063

531

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8890.00 13-Apr-2023

PARAGHAMIRDI

VECHA HAMIR

SONAWALA BLDG 8/B THIRD FL 

SLEATER RD TARDEO BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000015

154

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   825.00 13-Apr-2023

PARAGRMESTRY

RAVINDRASMESTR

Y

A/603 E/20 CREEK VIEW YOGI 

NAGAR BORIVLI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRLIN300757111257

73

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

PARAGSURESHR

AOARWADE NA

879 SARAF BAZAR PETH BHAG 

SANGLI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRLIN301127151492

77

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   100.00 13-Apr-2023

PARALIKARPRAD

EEPRAMCHANDR

A

PARALIKARRAMCH

ANDRANARAYAN

NEW FRIENDS CO-OP HSG SOC 

BLDG NO E-3/11 

PARAMHANSNAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRLIN300450803512

78

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARAMANANDS

HAHA FHANANDILAL MOTIGANJ BALASORE (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 756003

KIRL0000000000051

703

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARAMESWARA

NJAGANNATHAN

KPARAMESWARAN

BANK

CHIEF MANAGER (TRAINING), 8-2-

695,S.B.I.I.C.M., ROAD 1, BANJARA 

HILLS, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000035

591

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARAMJITSINGH

SETHI

SURJITSINGHSETHI

BUSINESS

INDIAN OVERSEAS COMMERCIAL 

CORPORATION 27 KENNEDY 

BRIDGE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000039

619

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PARANJAPEMAD

HUKARHARI PARANAJAPEHARI

366 NARAYAN PETH OPP GOKHALE 

HALL LAXMI ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRLIN300757106117

50

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARANJAPEVM

MADHAVARAOPAR

ANJAPE

PLOT NO 121 CHAMUNDESHWARI 

NAGAR SANTOSH COLONY 

UDNOOR ROAD GULBARGA 

GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585103

KIRLIN301135268744

12

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

PARASJAIN FHPOONAMCHAND

47 KALATHI PILLAI ST SOWCARPET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

210

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARASNATHDIKS

HIT NA

464/52/1 TAHSEENGUNG HARDOI 

ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226003

KIRL0000000000057

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

PARASNATHGUP

TA

JAGANNATHPRASA

DGU

C/O HINDUSTAN PHARMACY P O 

KANTI DIST MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000039

075

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



PARASRAMPARE

EK FHKANHYALAL

F-12, PAREEK SADAN, VINAY PATH 

TODAR MAL MARG BANI PARK 

JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302006

KIRL0000000000048

449

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARASHARAMD

AMODARKHARE NA

1216 SADASHIV PETH KARMARKAR 

WADA POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

366

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARASHRAMIRR

APPAAMBEWADI

KAR NA

C/O DATTA ENG WORKS 777 

KHANAPUR RD TILAK WADI 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000063

313

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

PARASHRAMSHI

VRAMJADHAV NA

SUPARIBAUG MANSION R NO 7 B 

DR AMBEDKAR ROAD PAREL 

BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000063

308

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PARASHURAMSA

DASHIVJOGALEK

AR NA

SARVODAY HSG. SOCIETY, PLOT 

NO.356,KANSAI SECTION 

MURALIDHAR 

TEMPLE,AMBARNATH(E) INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000063

513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PARASRAM FHTOLARAM

C/O SHAKAMBRI NIWAS KALI 

KOTHI MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000051

591

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARESHCPATEL

SHCHIMANLALMA

NILALSERVICE

10 NILKANTH NAGAR SOCIETY 

NEAR TRIPADA SCHOOL 

GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000040

532

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARESHHGALA FHHANSRAJ

8/10, ANANTH DEEP CHAMBERS 

273-77, NARSHI NATHA STREET 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000049

265

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARESHJAIN NCJAIN F 82 GREEN PARK MAIN NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRLIN302236106387

46

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   430.00 13-Apr-2023

PARESHNAROTT

AMDASASHAR NAROTTAMDAS

"HARI SMRUTI" JANTA SOCIETY 

ST.3/10 RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL1301990000020

000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1350.00 13-Apr-2023

PARESHNATHSH

ARMA

PREMNATHSHARM

ASE

HOUSE NO 27 SECTOR 8A 

CHANDIGARH-160008 INDIA Chandigarh 160008

KIRL0000000000036

428

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PARESHPMISTRY

PRANJIVANSTUDEN

T

3 C 9 SONAWALA BLDG TARDEO 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000037

226

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRADHAVALLABH 303 DOCTOR HOUSE 14 PEDDER KIRL0000000000040 Amount for unclaimed and 

PARESHRSHAH

SHRADHAVALLABH

BUSINESS

303 DOCTOR HOUSE 14 PEDDER 

ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000040

697

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

PARESHKUMARD

HIRAJLALPATEL NA

18 UNNATI SOCIETY NEAR 

NAVJIVAN BUS STOP AJWA ROAD INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000063

497

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

PARIHARBILALA

HMED

SHNAZIRAHMEDPR

OFESSION

MUNSHI BLDG IST FLOOR 11/12 P B 

RAO MARG 9TH LANE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000040

847

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1125.00 13-Apr-2023

PARITOSHMOHA

N LATEOMPRAKASH 2A/188 AZAD NAGAR KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208002

KIRLIN302025340015

93

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

PARMANANDSH

ANKARNAGARE NA

C/O LAXMI COTTON MILLS OFFICE 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063

201

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARMARBALWA

NTSINGHGANBHI

RSINGH NA

B/12 KRISHNAKUNJ APPT B/H 

MADHUR HOTEL BODAKDEV 

AHMEDABAD GUJRAT 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380054

KIRL1203320001722

231

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   100.00 13-Apr-2023

PARMARBHAILAL

BHAILALLUBHAI

PARMARLALLUBHA

IRETIRED

3 USHA CO OP HOUSING SOC NEAR 

SHREEJIBAG SOCIETY 

NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038

388

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARMARMAHES

HKUMAR

PARMARBHAILALB

HAISERVICE

3 USHA CO OP HOUSING SOC NEAR 

SHREEJIBAG SOCIETY 

NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038

473

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARMARRASIKB

HAIB

PARMARBHAILALB

HAISERVICE

3 USHA CO OP HOUSING SOC NEAR 

SHREEJIBAG SOCIETY 

NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038

389

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARMODKJAIN FHDAYAKISHAN

14,GOVT COLLEGE ROAD, NEAR 

ROSE GARDEN, LUDHIANA. INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000048

506

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARSANDEVIBAI

D

NOWRATANMALBA

IDH

C/O N M BAID 20 NETAJI SUBHAS 

ROAD 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035

177

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARSHARAMDA

MODARJOG NA

97 SHUKRAWAR PETH JOGI WADA 

POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

204

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARSHARAMGA

NESHMEHENDAL

E NA

633 GANPATI ALLEY KIRANA SHOP 

WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000063

202

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PARSHARAMGA

NESHPHATAK NA

HOUSE NO-130-C SHANWAR PETH 

ICHAPOORTI HSG SOCY BLOCK NO-

10 POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

284

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARSHARAMJIVA

NDASGUJAR NA AT POST KIKAVI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000063

203

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023



PARSHOTAMBH

AIVIRJIBHAISAVA

LIYA FHVIRJIBHAI

A-18, VITHAL NAGAR HIRA BAGU, 

VARACHHA ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395006

KIRL0000000000048

994

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARSHURAMBAL

KRISHNAGANU NA

METAL MERCHANT 986 20 C 

MARUTI ROAD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063

206

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PARSHURAMGA

NESHBODAS NA AT POST KOREGAON DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000063

264

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PARSHURAMGO

PALDEVDHAR NA

AT POST UMARKHEDA DIST 

YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445206

KIRL0000000000063

205

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARSHURAMLAX

MANPANBUDE LAXMA

29/227 FULE NAGAR 

MAHARASHTRA HSG BOARD 

YERAWADA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000003

889

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

PARSHURAMRA

MCHANDRANIVA

RGI NA

NEAR GOVT OFFICE AT POST 

JAMKHANDI DT BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000063

268

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

PARSHURAMWA

MANRAOBHAG

WAT NA

NEAR RAILWAY QUARTERS PRASAD 

COLONY JATHAR PETH AKOLA 444 

001 INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000063

432

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

PARSOTAMMPA

TEL

SHMANIBHAIBUSIN

ESS

AT MUTHIA POST NARODA DIST 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382325

KIRL0000000000039

898

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PARSOTTAMBHA

IMPATEL FH

AT:MUTHIA POST:-NARODA 

AHMEDABAD (GUJRAT) INDIA Gujarat 382325

KIRL0000000000046

176

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARTHAMIN DINUBHAI

SLK SOFTWARE SERVICES LIMITED # 

73/13, 2ND MAIN ROAD, 

VYALIKAVAL EXTN. 

MALLEAWARAM, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000022

318

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

PARTHASARADHI

TURUMELLA

FHVENKATRAMAIA

H RAJUPALEM GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522412

KIRL0000000000049

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARULJMEHTA

JITENDRAMEHTAH

AND

V H MEHTA & CO NAYA BAZAR 

DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035

132

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PARULMVAKIL FHMANISH

A-20, SANT KRUPA IRANIWADI, 

HEMU KALANI RD, KANDIWALI (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000052

823

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023PARULMVAKIL FHMANISH MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067 823 unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

PARULNBOGHAN

I

NAVANITLALBOGH

ANIHOUSEHOLD

402 AVISHKAR TOWER PLOT NO 9 

GULMOHAR ROAD 

CHANDAVARKAR LANE BORIVALI 

(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000037

553

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

PARULNPAREKH

HNPAREKHBUSINES

S

C/O M/S PAREKH BROS 58C N S 

ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

574

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PARULSAMIRSH

AH FHSAMIR

BL.NO.1 ADARSH 71 A SARASWATI 

ROAD SANTACRUZ (WEST) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000049

262

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARVATASESHAK

UMARIRANGISET

TY

FHSATYANARAYAN

A

W/O R.SATYANARAYANA W.G. DIST 

RELANGI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534225

KIRL0000000000049

095

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARVATHIBODD

U FHBODDU

SRINIVASA RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE 

KASBA GALLY, NIZAMABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 503001

KIRL0000000000048

266

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARVATIKHANDE

LWAL FHHARISHANKAR

C-1, INDUSTRIAL ESTATE HATHRAS 

(U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 204101

KIRL0000000000051

380

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARVATIKHANDE

LWAL HARISHANKER

C/O NAVRANG ENTERPRISE C-1 

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE ALIGARGH 

ROAD HATHRAS (UP) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 204101

KIRL0000000000056

802

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARVATIMAHAD

EOGAVANKAR MAHADEO

48/3 K D B NIWAS GIRGAUM 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000020

326

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

PARVATIUMARSI

SHAH FHUMARSI

465-A SHANIWAR PETH 

HARESHWAR APTT PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000049

301

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARVATIBAIBHA

VE NA

1 ASHOK CHAMBERS OPP SADAR 

BAZAR, BUS STOP FATEHGANJ INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000062

436

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PARVATIBAIRAG

HUNATHPARDES

HI NA

309 SHANIWAR PETH TILAK RD 

MALEGAON DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000063

314

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

PARVATIBAISAD

ASHIVDOIJAD NA

AT POST CHIKURDE TAL VALVA DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063

317

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

PARVATIBAISAD

ASHIVKANE NA

ROHINI 10/20 CHANDRANAGAR 

OPP SWARGATE OCTROI NAKA 

PUNE 411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000063

721

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARVATIBAISHA

NKARCHAUGULE NA

AT DAHIVALI POST KARJAT DT 

KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410201

KIRL0000000000063

275

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5165.00 13-Apr-2023

PARVATIBAISHA

NKARNATEKAR NA VISAPUR DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416314

KIRL0000000000063

288

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



PARVATIBAISHA

NKARSOMAN NA

DAGADI BLDG ZAOBAVADI 

THAKURDWAR BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000063

285

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

PARVEENAGGAR

WAL

ANILKUMARAGGAR

WALHOUSEWIF

HOUSE NO 950 BLOCK C JAHANGIR 

PURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110033

KIRL0000000000037

402

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARVEENKUMAR OMPARKASH

PASHI-DI-HATTI MAIN BAZAR DINA 

NAGAR DISTT GURDASPUR (PB) INDIA Punjab 143531

KIRL0000000000058

609

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PARWATIDEVISH

ROFF

FHPARMESHWARL

AL 18 NEW ROAD ALLPORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700027

KIRL0000000000047

861

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARWATIBAISHA

NKARSARVATE NA

SHREE HSG SOCY PARANJAPE 

SCHM 1ST RD VILE PARLE EAST 

BOMBAY 57 AS INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063

330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PARWATRAODA

ULATRAOPURNA

DKAR NA

GADEGAON MOHALLA AT POST 

TAL-MALKAPUR DIST-BULDANA 

M.S. INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063

309

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PATELDASHRATH

BHAIMAFATLAL

MAFATLALVIRCHA

NDASPATEL

F-70, DWARKAPURI FLAT, 

RADHANPUR ROAD, NEAR 

JAKATNAKA, MEHSANA (N.G.) INDIA Gujarat 384002

KIRLIN301233100082

77

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1900.00 13-Apr-2023

PATELPARSOTA

MMANEBHAI

SHMANEBHAIPATE

LINVESTOR

27/A RAMYAKUNJ SOCIETY OPP 

GALAXY CINEMA ITI ROAD NARODA INDIA Gujarat 382330

KIRL0000000000040

209

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PATHIKONDARA

MANATHSETTY VIRUPAKASHAPPA

PARIMALA COFFEE WORKS MAIN 

BAZAR HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000033

194

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1425.00 13-Apr-2023

PATHIKONDASU

DHAMANI

HPANANTHASAYAN

A

MUSIC HOUSE,, MAIN BAZAAR, 

HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000030

910

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1835.00 13-Apr-2023

PATHIKONDAVIS

WAMBARNATH PSUBRAMANYA

C/O P SUBRAMANYA SETTY & SONS 

POST BOX 1 MAIN BAZAR HOSPET 

DT BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000008

234

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10010.00 13-Apr-2023

PATRICKFERDINA

ND NA

CHOUGULE COLLEGE MARGAO 

(GOA) INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000063

369

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PAVANKUMARG SHHANSRAJGARGS

QTR NO 69 TYPE S 4 B B M B 

COLONY SUNDER NAGAR DISTT KIRL0000000000040 Amount for unclaimed and PAVANKUMARG

ARG

SHHANSRAJGARGS

ERVICE

COLONY SUNDER NAGAR DISTT 

MANDI H P INDIA Himachal Pradesh 174402

KIRL0000000000040

168

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

PAWANDAGA FHRAMCHANDER PARAS P.O.NAYAGARH DIST:PURI INDIA Orissa 752069

KIRL0000000000047

792

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PAWANKUMARA

GARWAL

RAMABATARAGAR

WALB

C/O MEGACASH INC (INDIA) PVT 

LTD.IB & IC 'SATYAM BUILDINGS' 

1ST FLOOR, 46D RAFI AHMED 

KIDWAI RD,PARK ST. CALCUTTA-

700016 INDIA West Bengal 700016

KIRL0000000000035

121

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PAWANKUMARB

HUTORIA FHMOHANLAL

PLATINEX ENTERPRISES 2.T.P.LANE, 

S.J.P.ROAD CROSS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051

042

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PAWANKUMARC

HOKHANI FHRAMGOPAL

C/O RAM GOPAL CHOKHANI 

MOHALLA NEAR BARAH KOTHI 

P.O.NAUTANWA BAZAR 

DIST.MAHARAJ GANJ UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273164

KIRL0000000000050

039

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PAWANKUMARK

AYL FHGINILAL

C/O SARAF MEDICAL HALL P.O. 

RAMGARH - SHEKHWATI SIKAR - 

RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 331024

KIRL0000000000048

423

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PAWANKUMART

IBREWALLA

LATESHMAHABIRP

RA

M/S PAWAN AUTOMOBILES 

MOWLONG HAT SHILLONG INDIA Meghalaya 793002

KIRL0000000000035

353

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PAWANSUBHAS

HZANWAR

SUBHASHSZANWA

RSTUDENT

KHATRI GODOWN INSIDE 

JAWAHAR GATE AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000040

882

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PAWANIDEVIMA

DANLALJAIN FHMADANLAL

C/O KRISHNA SALES AGENCY 

2763/9,MANNAR'S PLAZA 

CHANDRAGUPTA ROAD MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000051

154

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PAYALANAND FHSK

2 DOCTORS LANE GOLE MARKET 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000051

353

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PEDDASUBBARE

DDYBETHI

BETHIRAMASUBBA

REDDYSERVIC

PHYSIOLOGY DEPT. MEDICAL 

COLLEGE KURNOOL ANDHRA 

PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518002

KIRL0000000000036

841

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PEDROJOAQUIM

MARIATOMASPI

MENTA PIMENTA

GANGA APT 1ST FLOOR FEIRA ALTA 

MAPUSA GOA INDIA Goa 403507

KIRL0000000000017

900

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

PERAJMALCHUNI

LALJISHAH

CHUNILALJIBUSSIN

ES

LAKHESARI STREET SIANA JALORE 

RAJ. INDIA Rajasthan 343001

KIRL0000000000038

880

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

PERICHIAPPANP

R

SHPERICHIAPPANC

HETTIARRETD

DOOR NO 142,STREET NO 5 

KORATTUR HOUSING BOARD 

KORATTUR CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600080

KIRL0000000000040

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PERSEEDERUCHJ

ALL ERUCH

DD ZAL CH TRUST 39-40 GEN 

MERCHANTS MKT FOUNTAIN SQ 

GANDHIBAGH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000026

975

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 13-Apr-2023



PERUMANELLOR

ESOHAYAJICHAN

DRA

ASUDARSHANACH

ANG

PLOT NO.41, H.NO.8-3-898/16/A/1 

NAGARJUNANAGAR, 

YELLAREDDIGUDA, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500073

KIRL0000000000056

691

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PERVEENSINGHA

L HRBSINGHAL NO.1 M. G. ROAD, ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211001

KIRL0000000000052

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PETERSEBASTYA

NVALMEDA NA 877 C LAXMIPURI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063

322

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

PHATTELALYASIN

MAHAT NA PRABHAT FILM CO POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063

254

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

PHILIMONJAMES

FRAZER NA

4/63 AMINA MANSION 

MADHAVDAS PASTA ROAD DADAR 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000000

552

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

PHILLIPJOSEPHR

ODRIGUES JOHN

PATANWALLA MAHAL 

CANNAUGHT ROAD BYCULLA 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000003

378

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

PIARASINGHBHA

GMALCHAUDHA

RY NA

5PAULIN NIWAS AT MANIKPUR 

POST BASSEIN R OAD DIST.THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000063

347

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PIEDADESANTAN

APEREIRA NA

F-8 PEARL HOUSE 205 DR 

AMBEDKAR ROAD DADAR INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063

485

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              19910.00 13-Apr-2023

PINKESHKHANPA

RA FHINDRAVADAN

H NO 11/2535"PITRU SMRUTI" 

RANITALAV KHATKIWAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048

993

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PINKIPATEL NA

8/A SUJATA PARK BH PARIS NAGAR 

GUDAPARA VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL1203320007902

148

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     55.00 13-Apr-2023

PINKYKANTILALS

HAH FHKANTILAL

20,SUTAR CHAWL 2ND FLOOR 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000048

081

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PIRAJIMALAJIKA

KADE NA

136 SHUKRAWAR PETH SATARA 

CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063

208

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PIRAJISHIVAJIPO

NAM NA

39 LINE BAZAR EAST KIRKEE POONA 

3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000063

209

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PISTADEVIGUPT POORANMALHOUS D 55 JYOTI MARG BAPU MARG KIRL0000000000038 Amount for unclaimed and PISTADEVIGUPT

A

POORANMALHOUS

EHO

D 55 JYOTI MARG BAPU MARG 

JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000038

802

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PIYUSH DWARKADASSHAH

A/53 RUSTOMJEE ROYAL J S ROAD 

DAHISAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRLIN300214112945

17

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     45.00 13-Apr-2023

PIYUSHKSHAH FHKESHAVLAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PIYUSHKUMAR

DWARKAPRASADA

GRAWAL

C/O SHRI D P AGARWAL ADVOCATE 

FAMILY FLAT DALMIANAGAR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 821305

KIRLIN300450136674

02

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PIYUSHBHAIKAR

ANLALPANDYA NA

26 SYMPHONY VIKRAMNAGAR 

KARELI BAUG INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000063

498

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

POGARUANNAP

OORNAUMADEV

I

MALLAVARAPUSUB

BARAO

G- 4 HARI HARA RESIDENCY 

DAYANAND NAGAR PALTON CROSS 

RDS MALAKPET HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500036

KIRL1301930001928

412

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     55.00 13-Apr-2023

POHUVERHOMA

LVASNANI NA

20 ASHIRWAD ADRASH HOUSING 

SOCIETY UNIT 2 PANDHARPUR 

ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063

342

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

POLISHETTYVILA

S FHSHESHAIAH

H.NO.4-2-51 SOMAWARPET 

P.O.NIRMAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504106

KIRL0000000000048

355

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

POLLYBASU SANATKUMAR

1083 HIG I MPHB INDUSTRIAL AREA 

BHILAI [DIST DURG MP] INDIA Chhattisgarh 490026

KIRL0000000000041

273

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

POOJAKAMALKIS

HORMANIYAR

KAMALKISHORRAM

SWARUPMANIYAR

221, LAXMI NIWAS NAVI PETH 

JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL1201060000854

878

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

POOJAMCHAUR

ASIA FHMANOJ

GAME KING 13/15 GHASWALA 

ESTATE ARTHUR ROAD TARDEO 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052

732

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

POOJAUMAKHIJ

A HUMESH

C/O.GEETANJALI F-67,NEW 

MARKET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700087

KIRL0000000000047

566

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

POONAMDILIPSH

AH HDILIP

68/1529,FIRST FLOOR ADARSH 

NAGAR WORLI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000047

396

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

POONAMGOEL HOUSEWIFE

11-A SOUTH MAIN ROAD RLY 

DIRECTORS BUNGALOW 

KOREGAON PARK INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000038

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

POONAMKAPUR

SUMEETKAPURSER

VIC O/59 LAJPAT NAGAR 2 NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000036

919

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

POONAMPTEJW

ANI HPRAKASH

31/36 J MAKER TOWER CUFFE 

PARADE COLABA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000047

359

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

POONAMSEHGA

L

PRADEEPKUMARSE

HGAL

E-26 DAYANAND NAGAR 

GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201001

KIRLIN300966101602

73

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023



POONAMSONI HASHOK

E-13, ANSA IND ESTATE SAKI VIHAR 

ROAD SAKI NAKA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400072

KIRL0000000000047

339

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

POONAMSRIVAS

TAVA

SANJAYSRIVASTAV

A

16 GURU NANAK NAGAR NAINI 

ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211008

KIRLIN303116100482

96

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

POONAMSUMEE

TLIMAYE SUMEET

FLAT NO 15 4TH FLR MEGHANA 

TERRACE MRUTYUNJAY SOC 

KOTHRUD P R ZAL PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRLIN300450142948

76

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

POONAMBENHE

MCHANDDEDHIA FHHEMCHAND

64/72, MODY STREET, 51,MOHAN 

TERRACE, FORT, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000053

255

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1950.00 13-Apr-2023

POONGULAZHI

FHVCHANDRAMOH

AN

G-16 J N SALAI BLOCK 16 NEYVELI 

CUDDALORE DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 607801

KIRL0000000000048

340

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

POONMCHANDH

EMCHANDSANG

HVI HEMCHAND

SHANTI SADAN 2ND FLOOR 

GAMDEVI VACHHAGANDHI ROAD 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000002

442

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4800.00 13-Apr-2023

POORANCHANDJ

AIN FHSHRMEVALAL

C/O NEETU KIRANA STORE STATION 

ROAD BHIND (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 477001

KIRL0000000000049

474

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

POORARAMJCH

OUDHRI FJETAJI

472 SIR J.J.ROAD SHOP NO.14 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000047

458

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

POORNIMARAJNI

KANTJHAVERI RAJNIKANT

LILLU VILLE WESTERN AVENUE 

SANTACRUZ (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000003

433

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

POPATLALDBHIN

DI FHD

P.O.BHINDI,4 JAGNATH PLOT 

MONALISA APARTMENT FLAT 

NO.403 RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000054

653

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

POPATLALDSUKH

DIYA FHDALSUKHBHAI

BAZAR D-MEHSANA TA KHERALU 

VADNAGAR (N G) INDIA Gujarat 384355

KIRL0000000000049

866

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

POPATLALHEMC

HANDGUJAR NA

GUJAR GALLI KARMALA DT 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000063

271

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

POPATLALPRABH

UDASPATEL

PRABHUDASHPATE

LSERVICE

A11,AMUL PARK, OPP NEW CIVIL 

COURT ANAND DIST.KHEDA 

(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 388001

KIRL0000000000037

775

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023UDASPATEL LSERVICE (GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 388001 775 unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

POPATLALTEJRAJ

GANDHI FTEJRAJ

GANDHI JWELLERS MAIN ROAD, 

BARAMAHI DIST: PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412102

KIRL0000000000052

685

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PORANGANALVA

RKEYJOSEPH NA

PORANGANAL HOUSE P O AVOLY 

MUDATTUPUZHA KERLA STATE INDIA Kerala 686677

KIRL0000000000063

289

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABAKARR NA

F7 SHAKTHI APATS 26 IV MAIN 

ROAD KASTHURBHAI NAGAR 

ADYAR CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600020

KIRLIN302679303626

05

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHA FHBABURAM

M/S GLOBAL AGENCIES 300 

JHOKEN BAG JHANSI U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284001

KIRL0000000000050

360

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHADATTAT

RAYAALTEKAR NA

759/110 DECCAN GYMKHANA 

POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063

393

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHADIVAKAR

KHADILKAR DIVAKAR

635/86 VIJAYANAGAR COLONY 

SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011

820

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAGAUTA

M ARMYHOUSEWIFE

D 62 SECTOR 30 NOIDA DISTRICT 

GAZIABAD U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201303

KIRL0000000000037

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAGUPTA

DMGUPTAHOUSE

WIF 67 PRINCE STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700072

KIRL0000000000035

213

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAJAIN

RAJENDRAJAINHOU

SE 1A STREET 32 SECTOR 9 BHILAI M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 490009

KIRL0000000000037

478

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAMANOH

ARGONDHALEKA

R NA

C/O MR M C GONDHALEKAR DY 

ENGINEER Z P SUB DIVN 

KANKAVALI (DIST-RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 416602

KIRL0000000000063

404

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAPRABHA

KARKHARKAR HPRABHAKAR

C/O.C.A.POTNIS,E/57 YASHODHAN 

BANK OF INDIA ANDHERI (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000045

021

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHASAHAY FHMAYAPATI

SAHAI KUTI DIWAN MOHALLA 

PANDARIBA LANE PATNACITY 

PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000051

565

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHASURESH

MPSURESHKUMAR

HOUSEWIFE

NO C 336, 8TH AVENUE ASHOK 

NAGAR, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000036

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAVINAYAK

GOKHALE NA

40, SANKET, SAHAWAS HOUSING 

SOCIETY KARVENAGARA, 

KOTHRUD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000063

507

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARANA

NTGOKHALE ANANT

'HARI-DWAR',392A/5,SHIVAJI 

NAGAR, KUSALKAR ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000007

009

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARBAB

URAOWALUNJ BABURAO 48 GHULE WADI DAPODI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411012

KIRL0000000000012

328

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023



PRABHAKARBAL

KRISHNACHITNIS NA

KANHAIYALAL PLOTS,JAMNER 

ROAD BHUSAWAL C RLY INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000063

270

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARBAS

AVAPRABHAPAH

AMPANWAR NA

195 GURUWAR PETH THALAKWADI 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000063

332

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARBHA

SKARKHADIKAR NA PUNJA PURA M P DIST DEWAS INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063

320

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARBHU

PALKALYANI NA

AT & POST ASHTA TAL. WALVA 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416301

KIRL0000000000063

362

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARDIG

AMBARSATALE NA

LAXMI NARAYAM DHAM EAST SIDE 

OF GANESH MANGAL KARYALAYA 

VISHRAM NAGAR AT/POST 

MALKAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415539

KIRL0000000000063

463

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3645.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARGBI

WARE FGANGADHAR

ASHIRWAD 358/2B SHANIWAR 

PETH PUNE (MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000046

970

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARGOP

ALGAJENDRAGA

DKAR NA

KAMANA CO-OP HSG SOCY BLDG 

NO-3 BLK NO16 KAKASAHEB 

GADGIL MARG BOMBAY-400 028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063

240

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARGOP

ALJOSHI GOPAL

A-1 1102 VIJAY NAGAR CO-OP 

HSG.SOCIETY S N ROAD ANDHERI 

EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000006

122

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARGOP

ALRAOHARSHE NA

BRAHMAPURI 441 206 DIST-

CHANDRAPUR ( M S ) INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000063

431

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARGOV

INDPITALE NA

16,OLD AMRIT WADI, V.P.ROAD, 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063

516

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARKES

HAOSAMARTH NA

2/2,SHRI GANESH APTS. SOCIETY, 

PROF.AGASHE ROAD, 

OFF,BHAVANISHANKAR ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063

402

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARKRIS

HNAJILAWATE NA

1417 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

378

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARLAX

MANKIRLOSKAR FLAXMAN S.NO.134 AUNDH ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045

362

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARMA

HADEORAOKOLT

E NA

KOLTE BLDG BEHIND "KANTI 

STORES" BADKAS CHAUK NEW 

ITWARI ROAD NAGPUR-2 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000063

371

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12840.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARMAL

HARDESHAPAND

E NA

241 E SHANWAR PETH KARAD DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063

324

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARNAR

AYANDABIR NA

BALAJI MANDIR ROAD ITWARI 

NAGPUR CITY-440 002 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000063

277

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARNAR

AYANKUMBHAR

E NA

5 GANRAJ APARTMENTS 00 37 

TULSHIBAGWALE COLONY 00 

SAHAKAR NAGAR NO 2 00 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063

399

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARNAR

AYANNIGUDKAR NARAYAN

NEAR VENUS TALKIES 418 

SHAHUPURI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000002

538

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7385.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARNAR

HARKARDEKAR

NARHARPRALHADK

ARDEKAR 1182/87 E TAKALA KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRLIN301549195988

39

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   530.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARNAR

HARIZUNJARRAO NARAHARI

GOKULPURA AGRA ROAD KALYAN 

DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000019

100

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARPELA

SURADINARAYA

N

PELASURVENKATRA

MADINARAYAN

A7/79, ANAND VIHAR, RADHIKA 

NAGAR, GORA BANDHA ROAD, 

P.O.TELCO WORKS, JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831004

KIRL0000000000038

869

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARRAG

HUNATHSHUKLA NA

1/19 PREMJYOT RAMBAUG LANE 

NO 5 OFF MURBAD ROAD 

KALYAN(W)421304 (DIST THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421304

KIRL0000000000063

468

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARRAM

CHANDRAKARNI

K NA

SITASADAN KUMBHAR WADA 

ROAD AT POST URAN DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400702

KIRL0000000000063

241

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARRAM

CHANDRAPARAN

JAPE NA

936 NORTH SADAR BAZAR 

KARBHASE BUNGALOW SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000063

306

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARRAM

CHANDRASARNO

BAT NA

476 SHANWAR PETH POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

390

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



PRABHAKARSAD

ASHIVVAGH NA

1525 NEW SADASHIV PETH 

MANGAL BHUVAN POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

242

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARSAK

HARAMSHIROLK

AR NA

3168 A WARD KAUSARNI WADA 

RAJOPADHYE LANE KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063

471

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARSHA

NKARKALE NA 60 SOMWAR PETH POONA-11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063

276

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARSHA

NKARKULKARNI NA

732/B-WARD, FLAT NO. 3 

ANUSUYA APPARTMENT NEAR 

GANESH HOSPITAL INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063

353

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARSHA

NKARKULKARNI SHANKAR 646 BUDHWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000

789

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARSHA

NKARTEMURNIK

AR NA

"ASHAJYOTI" JOGLEKAR PLOTS 

AMRAVATI (C R) INDIA Maharashtra 444602

KIRL0000000000063

383

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARSHRI

DHARPANDIT NA

AT POST MALEGAON CAMP DIST 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063

257

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARSHRI

NIVASGODBOLE NA

JASWANDI MITRA MANDAL 

COLONY POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARTRI

MBAKJOSHI NA

425 NARAYAN PETH BHAT BHOL 

KELKARS WADA POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

374

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARTRY

AMBAKRAOPAT

URKAR NA

FLAT NO 3 SAHVIHAR HSG SOC 

1194/G GHOLE ROAD OPP TRIVEDI 

ATITHI GRIHA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000063

290

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARVAS

UDEOUPADHYE NA

"SHRI PRASAD" 727-B SADASHIV 

PETH BALUKAKA KANITKAR STREET 

POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARVAS SHRIPRASAD 727 B SADASHIV PETH KIRL0000000000001 Amount for unclaimed and PRABHAKARVAS

UDEOUPADHYE VASUDEO

SHRIPRASAD 727 B SADASHIV PETH 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000001

828

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   675.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARVITH

ALRAOKULKARNI FHVITHALRAO

GAJWADAN COMPLEX,FLAT NO.2 

GROUND FLOOR,OPP.KESARI PRESS 

BESIDE KALYANI APPT,HOTAGI 

ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

291

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAKARYES

HWANTLELEY NA 274 LOKMANYA NAGAR INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000063

350

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAMANISR

EENIVASAN NA

FLAT NO 124, KAILASH APTS 

MALLESWARAM 8TH MAIN INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000059

094

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAMANISR

EENIVASAN VKSREENIVASAN

FLAT NO 124, KAILASH APTS., 

MALLESWARAM 8TH MAIN, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000011

927

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHATKUMAR

TANTIA

TRILOCKCHANDTA

NTIA

164/D/2/2A LAKE GARDENS NEAR 

SYNDICATE BANK BRANCH 

KOLKATA KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700045

KIRL1201090001633

979

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   195.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHATANALIN

IKHUNTIA FHDHRUBA

C/O D.C.KHUNTIA INDIAN BANK, 

REGIONAL OFFICE 117/118, 

STATION SQUARE 

BHUBANESHWAR INDIA Orissa 751001

KIRL0000000000051

695

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAVATHIN

ADIMPALLI HNVSRAJU

C/O.N.V.S.RAJU QTR.NO.2,TYPE IV 

REGIONAL OFFICE COMPLEX, 

E.S.I.CORP ADARSH NAGAR, 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500463

KIRL0000000000046

981

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAVATIDAT

TATRAYAMAHAJ

AN HDATTATRAYA

759/125 RAJKAMAL NO.2 PRABHAT 

ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000044

960

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAVATIDH

ANYAKUMARSH

AH

DHANYAKUMARKA

STURCHANDSHAH

51 FIRST MAIN TATA SILK FARM 

BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRLIN300450803728

23

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7910.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAVATIHAR

IHARLIMAYE NA

1832-B SADASHIV PETH 

DESHMUKH WADI PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

473

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAVATIJAG

ANNATHALURKA

R JAGANNATH

CHITALEWADI 1221 SHIVAJI NAGAR 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000006

050

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAVATIMA

HADEODALVI NA

B 25 4TH FLOOR SUNDER BHUVAN 

CHARNI ROAD NEAR CHURCH 

BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063

327

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAVATIMA

HADEODALVI NA

SUNDER BHUWAN RAMCHANDRA 

BLDG 4TH FL R N 25 NEAR 

PORTUGUESE CHURCH GIRGAUM 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063

318

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10865.00 13-Apr-2023



PRABHAVATINK

ULKARNI NRKULKARNI 5/52 LOKMANYA NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000025

008

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAVATIPRA

BHAKARBARVE NA AT PAPDI P.O.BASSEIN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401207

KIRL0000000000063

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAVATISHA

NKARRAODUDH

AWALE HSHANKARRAO

15/110 SHIVAJI NAGAR MODI 

KHANA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

473

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAVATISHI

VRAMDHAKRAS NA 171A BUDHWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHAVATISHI

VRAMDHAKRAS NA

171-A BUDHWAR PETH PUNE 

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

453

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHUDAYALF

ALOR SITARAMFALOR

C/O SHREE LAXMI BASTRA 

BHANDAR P O TAMLUK DIST 

MIDNAPORE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 721636

KIRLIN300142103718

14

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHUN NATARAJAN

22, PALAKKARAI THURAIYUR 

THURAIYUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 621010

KIRLIN302164101366

26

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHUNARAYA

NROY

LATESRIGORAKHRO

YSERVICE

159 COOPERATIVE COLONY P O 

BOKARO STEEL CITY INDIA Jharkhand 827001

KIRL0000000000036

791

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHULALDCH

AUDHARY NA

B 404 NEEKANTH PARK 6 

MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL1203320007676

351

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHULALVAS

HRAMGADARA

VASHRAMBHAIDGA

DARA

BLOCK NO - 120, A / 3, SIDHDHI 

PARK STREET NO - 1, I / O - GOKUL 

DHAM B / H - MEHULNAGAR, 

EXCH. ROAD JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361006

KIRLIN302201107702

68

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     45.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABHULINGAM

GOPISETTY FHGOWRAAPPA

QR.NO.,C-171, IDPL COLONY 

BALANAGAR HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500037

KIRL0000000000048

243

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABINAMOHAN FHRAMESHCHAND

C/O. RABI NARAYAN PATTANAIK, 

OLD BARDHAWAN COMPOUND , 

AT: STATION BAZAR, P.O. COLLEGE KIRL0000000000051 Amount for unclaimed and PRABINAMOHAN

TY

FHRAMESHCHAND

RA

AT: STATION BAZAR, P.O. COLLEGE 

SQUARE, CUTTACK (ORISSA) INDIA Orissa 753003

KIRL0000000000051

690

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABIRKUMARG

ANGOPADHYAY

FANINDRANATHGA

NGOP

C/O MR M K DEV B 96 SARVODAYA 

ENCLAVE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

050

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABIRROYCHO

WDHURY NA

ATHARABARI HOUSE 42 RUP 

CHAND MUKHERJEE LANE KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000058

334

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   130.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABODHCHAN

DRASHEKHARVE

KHANDE

CHANDRASHEKHAR

VEKHANDE 306,LAXMINAGAR, NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000057

580

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABODHCHAN

DRABALWANTRA

IVAIDYA NA

VITHAL NIWAS NO 100 

WALKESHWAR ROAD BOMBAY 6 W 

B INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000063

311

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8890.00 13-Apr-2023

PRABODHCHAN

DRABALWANTRA

IVAIDYA NA

VITHAL NIWAS NO 100 

WALKESHWAR ROAD BOMBAY 6 W 

B INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000063

310

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

PRACHI LALITGOYAL

5/20 SUNDER NAGAR COLONY 

WARD 12 BLOCK 35 36 TEHSIL 

SUNDER NAGAR H P INDIA Himachal Pradesh 174402

KIRLIN301143104541

32

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PRACHIAGARWA

L FHARUN

C/O GOYAL MOTORS 3018, JASH 

MARKET, RING ROAD, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000049

051

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRACHIKARAMB

ELKAR NA

41 JANAKI NAVKETAN SOCIETY 

KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000063

558

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

PRADEEPGOYAL

FHKRISHANMURAR

I R-21,SECTOR 12 NOIDA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

KIRL0000000000048

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRADEEPGUPTA LtShPCGUPTA F-14/2 A, MODEL TOWN-II DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL1202060000014

486

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRADEEPHINGO

RANI FHPARMANAND

34, MANISH BLDG. OPP. JOHNSON 

& JOHNSON, L.B.S. MARG MULUND 

(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400080

KIRL0000000000054

422

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRADEEPKUMAR

GOYAL FHSANWARMAL

C/O MURARI LAL PRADEEP KUMAR 

VILL-EAST BASURIA BAZAR P.O. 

BANSJORA DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828101

KIRL0000000000050

589

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRADEEPKUMAR

NAYAK

FHKISHORECHAND

RA

C/O RAJANIKANTA SAHOO AT & PO 

GHANTA PADA VIA DERA COLLEIRY 

DHENKANAL, ORISSA INDIA Orissa 759103

KIRL0000000000051

669

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRADEEPLAXMA

NREDDY

LAXMANNIVARTIRE

DDY

927/1-A NIVRUTTI RAM NAGAR 

LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRLIN300280106058

14

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023



PRADEEPPRABH

AKARRAOKULKA

RNI

PRABHAKARRAODE

VIDASRAOKULKAR

NI

N 11, D 40 2, RAVINAGAR HUDCO, 

AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRLIN302269113952

92

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

PRADEEPRAMCH

ANDRABAHIRAT FRAMCHANDRA

560/43 SOLAPUR CO OP HSG SOCY 

CAMP SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

271

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRADEEPTSHAR

MA TULSIRAMSERVICE

WARD NO 11 B PLOT NO BHAI 

PRATAP SOCIETY GOPAL PURI 

KUTCH 370240 INDIA Gujarat 370240

KIRL0000000000036

280

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRADEEPVISHW

AMBHARGULVE VISHWAMBHAR

1114, BUDHWAR PETH KALASAGAR 

PHOTO STUDIO, PUNE . INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000012

305

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRADIPBABULAL

BAROT BABULALBAROT

1159 LUHAR SHERI SARASPUR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

KIRLIN301774104094

90

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

PRADIPBHAGWA

NTRAOJADHAV NA

38/10 ERANDAWANE "MAMTA" 

BUNGALOW PRABHAT ROAD PUNE-

411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063

429

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRADIPKUMARD

ASGUPTA

NOVELCHANDRAD

ASGUPTASERVIC

4D/46, 2ND FLOOR OLD RAJENDRA 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110060

KIRL0000000000036

458

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRADIPMAJUMD

AR

LATESHSUBALCHM

A

C/O JYOTIRMOY GHATAK, 3/3,LAKE 

VIEW PARK BLOCK 'F', BONHOOGLY 

PO. ALAMBAZAR, KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700035

KIRL0000000000035

231

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

PRADIPTUKARA

MMAKASHIR NA

557/2 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

406

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRADIPVISHVAN

ATHTAMBAVEKA

R NA

117 SOMWAR PETH KARAD 415 

110 INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000063

441

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

PRADIPVISHVAN

ATHTAMBAVEKA

R NA

117 SOMWAR PETH KARAD-415 

110 INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000063

440

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

C/O.BANAMBARA MOHAPATRA 

PRADIPTAKUMA

RDAS FHBISWANATH

C/O.BANAMBARA MOHAPATRA 

A/P.HULURISINGHA DIST:-ANGUL 

ORISSA INDIA Orissa 759122

KIRL0000000000054

314

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRADNYAARVIN

DDESHPANDE NA

7/8 DINPRABHA 64A T V 

CHIDAMBARAM MARG SION (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000063

573

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRADNYAMADH

AVKOLHATKAR NA

1379 DHARMCHAITANYA 

NATUBAG POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

405

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRADNYAPRADE

EPPATIL FHPRADEEP

C/O D R DESHPANDE 'LAXMI 

NIWAS' UNNATI NAGAR, 

HADAPSAR GADITAL PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000053

086

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAFULCHANDR

APAREKH

HNPAREKHBUSINES

S

C/O M/S PAREKH BROS 58C N S 

ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

571

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAFULGIRJASH

ANKERMEHTA

SHGIRJASHANKARS

E

KHUSHBU RAVAL NAGAR NEAR 

BRAMHA SAMAJ RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000039

828

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAFULLKUMAR

DASS

MRGOPALJIDASBUS

INESS 24 P V IYER STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000040

374

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAFULLADATTA

TRAYARAJDERKA

R NA

F-17 PRIYA HSG SOCIETY 

KHARKARALI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063

483

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12840.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAFULLACHAN

DRASHRIPADDES

HPANDE NA 415/2 E WARD SHAHUPURI INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063

365

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3570.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAFULLATARAG

HUVIRMADKAIK

AR NA

MANIK BHUVAN 237 BUDHWAR 

PETH POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

389

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAFULLCHAND

RAGAJANANKAR

KHANIS NA

APT 201 RAJHANS APARTMENTS 

NARIMAN RD VILE PARLE(EAST) 

BOMBAY 400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063

456

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAGNABALUBH

AISHAH FHBALUBHAI

AJAY-AWAS, 1ST FLOOR NEAR 

AMAR PARK OPP ST XAVIER'S HIGH 

SCHOOL GHOD DOD ROAD, SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAJAPATIBADA

LVASTAJI

PRAJAPATIVASTAJIL

ALAJI

BLOK NO 9 ROOM NO 2 MAFATLAL 

COLONY NATVAR NAGAR NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRLIN301330185914

47

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASAMVOLL

ALA FHLINGAIAH

H NO.1-55 MAIN ROAD, 

JAMMIKUNTA KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505122

KIRL0000000000048

319

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



PRAKASHBDALAL BHAGAWANDAS

3A,CHAMANLAL PARK,PANCHVATI, 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000034

634

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHBALIYA KANMAL

PRAKASH LAMP SHADE CO T V 

COMPLEX B V K IYENGAR RD 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000033

761

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHBALWA

NTKULKARNI NA

"DEV KRUPA" S L NATH PAI NAGAR 

GHATKOPAR (EAST) BOMBAY-77 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000063

394

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHBHAG

WANRUIKAR FHBHAGWAN

UJWAL HSG SOCY F.P.NO.122 

MURARJI PETH BLOCK NO.15 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047

285

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHCJADH

AV

FCHANDRAKANTKJ

ADH

7,ASHIRWAD LOHAR ALI CHENDANI 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000046

768

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHCTAWS

E NA

M1/20 358 MUNICIPAL 

TENEMENTS A G KHAN ROAD 

WORLI BOMBAY 400018 INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000063

495

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHCHANB

ASAPPAJAMMA FCHANBASAPPA

"GURUKRUPA", BLOCK NO.A/18, 

KADADI NAGAR, HOTAGI ROAD, 

SOLAPUR-413003 INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

801

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHCHAND

BHAKAT FKARTICK

29,BAZAR MAHAL,SADAR BAZAR 

POST BARRACKPUR DIST:24 PGS (N) 

WEST-BENGAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000047

497

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHCHAND

BHANDARI

PARMATMACHAND

BUSINESS

BHANDARI ELECTRONICS 27 M T H 

COMPOUND INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452007

KIRL0000000000038

757

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHCHUNN

ILALSUNDECHA

MUTTA NA

AT UMBARE (DAHIGAON) POST 

PHONDSHIRAS TAL MALSHIRAS 

DIST SOLAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000063

586

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1670.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHDATTA

TRAYAMARULKA

R NA

ZILLA PARISHAD HOSPITAL MADHA 

(DIST-SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000063

411

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHDATTA DATTATRAYAMIRG

S NO 53/58 PLOT NO 99 DATTA 

CHOWK SAINATHNAGAR KIRLIN300450805437 Amount for unclaimed and PRAKASHDATTA

TRAYASUKARE

DATTATRAYAMIRG

APPASUKARE

CHOWK SAINATHNAGAR 

WADGAONSHERI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRLIN300450805437

90

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHDINKER

DATEY DINKAR

WINDSOR HOUSE OPP OVAL 

CHURCHGATE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000005

294

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHGAJAN

ANDATE GAJANAN

BASANT BAHAR 119-B PRABHAT 

ROAD ERANDAWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000015

827

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4650.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHGAJAN

ANDATEMINOR NA

C/O SMT LEELA G DATE VASANT 

BAHAR 1 119-B PRABHAT ROAD 

PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063

452

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHGAJAN

ANKAMAT FGAJANAN

1194/13 "PRASAD" BUNGALOW 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000045

552

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   600.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHGOVIN

DRAOPATIL NA

AT & POST SAVANTPUR TAL 

TASGAON/DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063

481

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHLAXMA

NKOLHAPURE NA

SAVALI BUNGLOW, VIJAY COLONY, 

MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063

506

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHMADH

USUDANJOSHIRA

O NA

LAXMI 28 ALANKAR CO OP HSG 

SOC GANESHNAGAR PUNE 411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000063

446

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHMAHA

DEODESHPANDE MAHADEO TILAK PATH, GADHINGLAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416502

KIRL0000000000044

664

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHNAHAR

MAL FHNAHARMAL

C/O PRAKASH SALES 

CORPORATION NO-77A,D.K.LANE 

CHICKPET CROSS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051

001

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHPRABH

AKARBALWALLY NA

106 AASARA APARTMENT 12 TH 

LANE PRABHAT ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRLIN300450802223

63

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHPRABH

AKARKOTSTHAN

E NA

B-1 318/19 KILLOL APARTMENTS 

NR SAHASTRABUDHYE MAHARAJ 

MATH DNYANESHWAR PADUKA 

CHOWK CHATURSHRINGI INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000063

448

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHPURUS

HOTTAMTHITE NA 382 SHANIWAR PETH POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

354

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHSAJBAN

I FSUNDER

107,DHOLAKIA 

APARTMENTS,POONAM NAGAR 

OFF MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD 

ANDHERI(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400093

KIRL0000000000046

648

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023



PRAKASHSADAS

HIVPHATAK SADASHIV

ROOM NO 29 BOKARO TRAINEE 

HOSTEL DURGAPUR NO INDIA West Bengal 713204

KIRL0000000000007

274

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHTJAIN FHTOLCHAND

C/O SHA SURESHKUMAR AMBALAL 

GANDHI BAZAR SHIMOGA INDIA Karnataka 577202

KIRL0000000000050

922

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHTIMMA

PPAKALASARAD

DI

TIMMAPPARAGHA

PPAKALAGARADDI

C/O MRUTYUNJAYA TRADERSS L-8 

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE GULBARGA INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL1201060000836

911

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHTRONI FHMOOLCHAND

ASHOKKUMAR & CO SHOP NO.889 

SUBHADRA COMMERCIAL 

COMPLEX D.NO.889 SPRING ROAD 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530002

KIRL0000000000050

733

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHVASUD

EOMODAK FVASUDEOMODAK

1/2 "SIDDHI" NETAJI SUBHASH 

NAGAR BIJAPUR ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000047

048

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHVERMA LATESHRAMSAHAIS

LADLI & COMPANY SANGANER 

TOWN JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 303902

KIRL0000000000038

794

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHWANTI

DHAMIJA RAMJI

H NO 458 HARMILAP NAGAR PH-I 

BALTANA DIST MOHALI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000033

143

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAKASHCHAND

RAMEHTA

GULABCHANDMEH

TASERVICE

A/5 GOLD COIN APTS NEHRU ROAD 

VAKOLA PIPE LINE SANTACRUZ 

EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000037

495

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

PRALADRAODDE

SHMUKH NA

AT POST SATEGAON TA 

ANJANGAON SURJI DIST AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444705

KIRLIN300011106773

93

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6305.00 13-Apr-2023

PRALHADBHIKAJI

KULKARNIADAG

AONKAR NA

C O VASANT CO BOOK SELLERS PO 

BHUSAWAL DT JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000063

244

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

PRALHADEKNAT

HMOJE EKNATH

SHIVSAGAR HSG SOCIETY FAGE 

2,BLDG D-2,FLAT NO 403 MANIK 

BAG,SINHGAD ROAD VADGAON 

BUDRUK,ANAND NAGAR,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000027

238

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023HMOJE EKNATH BUDRUK,ANAND NAGAR,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051 238 unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

PRALHADKRISHN

ARAOBHALERAO NA

OFF OF THE SUPDT OF PO OFF 

AURANGABAD DN INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000063

243

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRALHADLAXMA

NRAOBURLI NA

167 C POONAWADI VINCENT ROAD 

DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063

249

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

PRALHADNAMD

EOKARAMBKAR NAMDEO

C/O M/S JAGTAP ENG WORKS 

MURARJI PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000000

533

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

PRALHADNARHA

RJOSHI NA

C/O S P JOSHI ANKUR CO OP SOC 

FLAT NO C/2 JAIPRAKASH NAGAR 

PO KHAMLA NAGPUR 440025 INDIA Maharashtra 440025

KIRL0000000000063

286

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PRALHADRAJAC

HARYARITTIKAR NA

RITTIKAR BLDG STATION ROAD 

MIRAJ (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063

384

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRALHADRAMCH

ANDRADALAL NA AT POST BHANDARA BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441904

KIRL0000000000063

247

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRALHADRAMCH

ANDRAGODSHE NA

KIRANA BHUSAR SHOP KEEPER AT 

PO VADUJ TAL KHATAV DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415506

KIRL0000000000063

245

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRALHADRAMCH

ANDRAGOMEW

ADIKAR NA

HANUMAN PRESS POST 

MADHAVNAGAR DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416406

KIRL0000000000063

246

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

PRALHADRAVAJI

PURANIK NA

MR BANKATLAL MARWADI S WADA 

OPP.CHANDRABHUVAN THE 

DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000063

248

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRALHADSHANK

ARGIJARE NA

VADGAON HAVELI TAL KARAD DT-

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416112

KIRL0000000000063

251

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRALHADVINAYA

KAGNIHOTRI NA

MADHALI HOLI PARASHARE WADA 

H NO 2215 NASIK CITY 422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063

250

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

PRALHADVINAYA

KPRABHUDESAI VINAYAK 1676 SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003

094

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

PRALHADWAMA

NTIKEKAR WAMAN

AT TIKE POST IBRAMPATTAN DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000001

554

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRALHADRAODI

NKARRAODESH

MUKH NA

P O SATEGAON DIST-AMRAVATI 

PIN-444705 VIA ANJANGAON INDIA Maharashtra 444705

KIRL0000000000063

417

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3115.00 13-Apr-2023



PRAMILACDOSHI FHCN

12 NAND SMRUTI VALLABH BANUG 

LANE EXTN GHATKOPAR EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000053

511

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMILACHAND

RAKANTKULKAR

NI NA

6,ARCHANA HOUSING SOCIETY 

VITHALWADI ROAD PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

351

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMILADDURU

GOJEE HDDURUGOJEE

MYSORE KIRLOSKAR EMPLOYEE'S 

CO-OP SOCY YANTRAPUR P.O. 

HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577602

KIRL0000000000045

713

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMILAMADHA

VALEKAR NA 438 SHANWAR PETH PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

464

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMILAPRABH

AKARPANDIT NA

A/3/5 SWAROOP HOUSING 

SOCIETY 130 ERANDAVANA KARVE 

ROAD PUNE-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063

426

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMILAPURKAY

ASTHA NA

FLAT NO 56 V FLOOR 

SATHYANARAYANA APTS POES 

GARDEN MADRAS 600086 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600086

KIRL0000000000063

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10865.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMILASAHOO FHKSAHOO

Q R NO M 76 BARMUNDA 

HOUSING BOARD COLONY 

BHUBANGSWAR INDIA Orissa 751003

KIRL0000000000051

707

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMILASHANK

ARSOMAN NA

AT DHAMANAND TAL KHED DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 431809

KIRL0000000000064

285

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMILAVISHNU

PATIL HVISHNU 3 MODEL COLONY NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422005

KIRL0000000000046

919

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMILAYESHW

ANTJOSHI NA

PLOT NO 12 PANINI SOCIETY SANT 

NAGAR ARANYESHWAR INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063

490

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              13905.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMILABAIBHO

NSLE NA

C/O ASHOK BHONSALE 358 NEW 

USHA NAGAR FOOTI KOTHI ROAD 

INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000063

312

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMININVEST

MENTFINANCIAL

COMPA NA

101, KANAIYA SHOPPING CENTR, 

250 B, LINKING ROAD, BANDRA 

WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRLIN300597101109

28

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7980.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMODANANT OPP DR.YADEV BUNGALOW BIJLEE KIRL0000000000052 Amount for unclaimed and PRAMODANANT

DONGRE FHANANT

OPP DR.YADEV BUNGALOW BIJLEE 

NAGAR, CHINCHWAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000052

975

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMODDATTAT

RAYAPATHAK NA

B13/14, SWAMIRAJ VIHAR, 

OPP.SUNCITY ,5, ANANDNAGAR, 

VADGAON , INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000063

328

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMODDEVIDA

SBOKIL

DEVIDASMAHADEV

BOKIL

1358 SADASHIV PETH GADRE 

CHAMBERS PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRLIN300450803421

43

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     10.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMODGANES

HGOGATE GANESH

3,CHINTAMANI, VARAD HSG. 

SOCY., VITTHALWADI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000004

088

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   825.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMODGANGA

DHARBHAGWAT FHGANGADHAR

B-46 ASARA HSG SOCY HOTAGI 

ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

198

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMODJAKHOT

IYA NA

5C-19,VISAVA PARK, 

D.P.ROAD,AUNDH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000063

515

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMODKNAIDU

KUPPUSWAMYNAI

DU

PRASAD PARK A-BLDG FLAT NO 40 

HINGNE KHURD VITTHALWADI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRLIN300450803459

40

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMODKUMAR

BPRAJGARHIADOCT

O

RAJGARHIA BHAWAN NEW AREA 

KADAM KUAN PATNA INDIA Bihar 800003

KIRL0000000000039

070

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMODKUMAR

GUPTA FHSHRIBRIJMOHAN

SHREE RAM COLONY 

LAXMINARAYAN PURI JAIPUR 

(RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 302003

KIRL0000000000048

451

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMODKUMAR

MISHRA FHSHREESONELAL

P.K.MISHRA 117/514 

PANDUNAGAR KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208012

KIRL0000000000050

079

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PramodKumarO

beroi RanbirOberoi

6/21, Old Double Storey Nirmal 

Puri, Lajpat Nagar IV NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRLIN300095108832

58

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMODKUMAR

PANDEY FHOMNARAYAN

152 PRAKASH NAGAR MAHERA 

MANDIR ETAWAH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 206124

KIRL0000000000050

026

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMODSKULKA

RNICHINCHANEK

AR SHANKAR

216,G,GOLDEN GATE APTS FLAT NO 

101, NO 1,CIDCO AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431210

KIRL0000000000000

538

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1200.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMODSHANK

ARKULKARNI NA

PANCHABHAIS BUNGLOW BEHIND 

COURT SAMADHAN COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000063

487

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMODSHARM

A

SHYAMSHARMADA

S

H.NO.554/225, SEC-D, 

KAILASHPURI, CHHOTA BARHA, 

ALAMBAGH LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL1201060000933

527

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMODVASAN

TSHINDE FHVASANT

27, MAHAVIR DARSHAN 

SREENAGAR,THANE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000049

669

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMODVASAN

THBANSODE FHVASANTH

763 VIVEKANAND NAGAR HOTGI 

ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047

252

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



PRAMODINIGES

OTA

MULRAJGESOTAHO

USEWIFE

A 1 LAXMI PARK SOCIETY 48 49 

LAXMI PARK COLONY NAVI PETH 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000038

050

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMODINIMAN

OHARPUNDLIK NA

SHIVSHAKTI<NAIGON ROAD NO 2 

NAIGON<DADAR <BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063

340

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMODINIPRAT

APBORAWAKE PRATAP

PRASHANT 1240/B APTE RD 

DECCAN GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000006

203

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5060.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAMODINISHAS

HIKANTJOSHI NA

C/O SHRI S P JOSHI SUB DRO DPAR 

AHMEDNAGAR CAMP BHINGAR 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063

370

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRANATILAHIRI

BIMALKUMARLAHI

RI

C/O DR B K LAHIRI QR NO B 61 

BIRLA JUTE & IND LTD P O 

BIRLAPUR DIST 24 PARGANAS INDIA West Bengal 743318

KIRL0000000000035

245

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRANATITARAW

ADE

HSHRIKANTTARAW

ADE

POLICE OFFICERS QUARTERS 

BEHIND LASHKAR POLICE STATION, 

GT ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000047

007

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

PRANKUVARRGH

IA RAIHAND

C/O MANUBHAI CHANDRESA ARUN-

2-RAMDHAM PL KALAWAD ROAD 

RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 360005

KIRL0000000000008

230

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1330.00 13-Apr-2023

PRANLALBHAYA

NI HIMATLAL

2/5 SHRINIWAS BLDG ZAVER ROAD 

MULUND (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000017

447

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

PRASADDBHIDE NA

6 KANVA DAULAT NAGAR 

SANTACRUZ W JUHURD BOMBAY 

400054 INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000063

385

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRASADMADHU

SUDANPATWAR

DHAN NA

495 SHANWAR PETH BLOCK NO 11-

A PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

458

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRASADMADHU

SUDANPATWAR

DHAN MADHUSUDAN

495 SHANWAR PETH BL ELEVEN A 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000014

954

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

PRASAD HOSPITAL MAHAVIR ROAD KIRL0000000000063 Amount for unclaimed and 

PRASADPSHAH NA

PRASAD HOSPITAL MAHAVIR ROAD 

BIJAPUR 586101 INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000063

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

PRASANKUMARR

ANGNATHBHARS

HANKAR NA

KAUMUDI BUNGALOW TAPODHAN 

COLONY PARVATI POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063

413

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRASANTAKUMA

RGANGULIE FMK

2-8 AMAR JYOTI C.H.S.PANCH 

PAKHADI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000046

311

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

PRASANTAKUMA

RRAY BENODEBEHARI

BUNGALOW NO F-3 C S I R COLONY 

NIRALANAGAR LUCKNOW U P 

INDIA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226007

KIRL0000000000008

197

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

PRASANTHPAI FPANDURANGA

LEELA PALACE 1ST FLOOR 

KALSANKA P.O. UDUPI KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 576102

KIRL0000000000052

237

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRASENJITDAS FHPARIMAL

329,G.E.HOSTEL TELCO COLONY 

JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831004

KIRL0000000000050

672

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRASENJITNARZ

ARY FHKARENDRA

HOUSE NO-13 (A) 

LAKHIMINAGAR.TINIALI, HATIGAON 

ROAD, GUWAHATI, ASSAM INDIA Assam 781038

KIRL0000000000049

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRASHANTHSHA

H

SHHARKISHANDAS

BUSINESS

58/62 BORA BAZAR STREET 

SUDAMA NIWAS IST FLOOR ROOM 

NO 15 FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000040

764

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRASHANTKARM

OKAR FSHAMBHAU

"OM" KHUSHAL BUILDING BLOCK 

NO.18,4TH FLOOR,TEJPAL SCHEME 

ROAD NO.3,VILE PARLE (E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000046

445

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

PRASHANTMAN

OHARKULKARNI MANOHAR

FT NO 1304-1305 13TH FLR ROYALE 

ASHAR RESIDENCY GLADYS 

ALWARES RD THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400610

KIRL1203320006641

728

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

PRASHANTMAR

UTIRAOBASTIKA

R NA

206,RAGHUKUL APARTMENTS, 

NEAR JAIN MANDIR,MANJALPUR, 

BARODA-390011 INDIA Gujarat 390011

KIRL0000000000063

409

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRASHANTONKA

RRAOMARDWAR FHONKARRAO

SUBHASH CHOWK WARD NO.10 

WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000051

795

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRASHANTPRAT

APBORAWAKE PRATAP

PRASHANT 1240/B APTE ROAD 

DECCAN GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000006

204

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1310.00 13-Apr-2023

PRASHANTRAMD

ASTUPE

RAMDASTUKARAM

TUPE

9412 A TUKARAMNAGAR MANJRI 

BUDRUK PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 412307

KIRLIN300214120782

42

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023



PRASHANTSING

H UKSINGH BEHTA AMANIGANJ FAIZABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 224121

KIRL1201320000255

265

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRASHANTAKUM

ARCHAKRABORT

Y

PCCHAKRABORTYD

OC

B 234 CHITTARANJAN PARK NEW 

DELHI 110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000036

024

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRATAPMORE FMADHAVRAO 62, JEDHENAGAR BIBVEWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000032

393

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

PRATAPMALBHA

BUTMAL FHBHABUTMAL

31 RAGHUNAYAKULU ST PARK 

TOWN MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052

142

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRATAPRAONAN

ASAHEBNAIK NANASAHEB 632/2 SHUKRAWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000011

649

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PRATAPSINGKES

HAVSINGDALWA

LE NA 640 GANPATI ALI WAI DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000063

316

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

PRATHIMAPRAB

HU FHKRISHNANANDA

101 PRESTIGE COURT K.H.ROAD 

BANGALROE INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000046

861

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

PRATIBHAAGAR

WAL FHSRIRAJENDRA

C/O JAMUNA MEDICAL AGENCY 

CHHAWANI BAZAR BAHRAICH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 271801

KIRL0000000000050

329

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRATIBHADIGA

MBARHANAMSA

GAR HDIGAMBAR

TAPASYA VINIT SOCIETY KOTHRUD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000045

050

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

PRATIBHADINAN

ATHKANADE NA

C/314 JUMBO DARSHAN 

KOLDONGRI ROAD NO 2 ANDHERI 

(EAST) BOMBAY 400069 INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000063

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

PRATIBHANARAY

ANNAMJOSHI FNARAYAN

"PRADEEP" PRASHANT NAGAR 

NAVPADA, THANE (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000046

818

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PRATIBHATUKAR

AMHALE

TUKARAMGOROBA

HALE

NO N/11, B/125/2 T V CENTER, 

HUDCO AURANGABAD 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 431003

KIRLIN301696107681

99

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PRATIVADIBRAG

HUNATH PBKIYENGAR

NO 6 ''VAISHNAVI'' 28TH MAIN B T 

M 2ND STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560076

KIRLIN302148105373

38

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023HUNATH PBKIYENGAR M 2ND STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560076 38 unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRATVAPANDA

PRAMODKUMARPA

NDACULTIVATIO

C/O DR B M PANDA MISSION 

COMPOUND BALASORE INDIA Orissa 756001

KIRL0000000000036

598

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAVEENJASWA

NTRAJJAIN NA

B 210 KALPATARU PLAZA 224 

BHAWANI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRLIN300280107030

83

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   500.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAVEENKAPOO

R

ROSHANLALKAPOO

RCHARTEREDAC

48 RANEEGUNGE COAL HOUSE 3 A 

CHOWRINGHEE PLACE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000037

351

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAVEENKUMAR

AGARWAL FHSP 200-B, PREMNAGAR, BAREILLY U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243005

KIRL0000000000053

962

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAVEENKUMAR

BANSAL MCBANSAL 80 JAIPUR HOUSE COLONY AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282010

KIRLIN301127162235

27

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAVEENKUMAR

BANSAL FHMC 80, JAIPUR HOUSE COLONY AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282010

KIRL0000000000048

773

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAVEENNIGAM MOOLRAJNIGAM B - 55, SECTOR - 30 NOIDA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

KIRLIN301055100770

87

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAVEENOJHA FHAJAIKUMAR

MMIG-24, SECTOR-C, SITAPUR 

ROAD SCHEME, STATE BANK 

COLONY, LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226020

KIRL0000000000048

818

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAVEENAMAN

NEMALA

MVBHASKARREDDY

H

H NO 55 WHISPER VALLEY HUSSAIN 

SHAH WALI DARGA GOLCONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500008

KIRL0000000000035

634

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAVESHANAND

FHNARESHCHANDR

A

194,D-II,PARDEVANPUR N-2 

ROAD,LAL BUNGLOW KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208007

KIRL0000000000050

019

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAVINAMBALA

LPATEL FHAMBALAL

PRAVIN SKTUDIO QURUWAR 

BAZAR WASHIM INDIA Maharashtra 444505

KIRL0000000000051

797

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAVINDDESAI FHDHIRAJLAL

PRABHU DHAN 3RD FLOOR 74/76 

BORA BAZAR STREET 

FORT,MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000054

556

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAVINDHANDH

USARIA FHJ

19,KANDIVALI SANTKRUPA CHS LTD 

4TH FLOOR, IRANI VADI NO-2 

KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000054

433

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAVINHARIGOK

HALE NA

1170/1 SHIVAJINAGAR JANGLI 

MAHARAJ ROAD POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000063

358

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAVINJSHAH FHJAYANTILAL

B-162, VISHNUBAUG 137, S V ROAD 

ANDHERI(W) BOMABY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000049

626

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAVINKUMARP

OPATLALOSWAL

POPATLALSHIVLAL

OSWAL 87, B , RAVIWAR PETH, KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL1203500000241

148

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     20.00 13-Apr-2023



PRAVINRAMANL

ALCHANDAK RAMANLAL

109-A,SADHANA KUTIR, RAMAN 

CHANDAK NAGAR, KATOL, 

DIST:NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441302

KIRL1201060100000

149

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAVINANATWA

RLALMUNI NATWARLALMUNI

2/21 JANGLA NAGAR 1ST FLOOR 

JITENDRA ROAD MALAD EAST 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRLIN300513105873

86

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAVINBENBHAK

UBHAIGANDHI FHBAKUBHAI

5, MAYUR APARTMENTS, BEHIND 

RAMBALI SCHOOL, MOTINAGAR 

SOCIETY MAHALAXMI CROSS 

ROAD, PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000049

803

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAVINBHAICHI

MANBHAIPATEL

SHCHIMANBHAIPA

TELSERVICE

C/O DR.SHAILENDRA N SHAH A/15 

PARSHAVA NAGAR SAYEED VASNA 

ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000040

782

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAVINCHANDR

ASHAH FHNARASINHBHAI

E/122,GEB COLONY TACAMBAY 

DBT KAIRA POST-DHUVARAN 

DIST:KHEDA INDIA Gujarat 388610

KIRL0000000000053

052

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRAVINKUMARVI

THALDASMAJITH

IA VITHALDAS 122 BAZAR PETH BHIWANDI INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000009

345

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

PRDEEPDLOKEG

AONKAR FHDINANATH

2,SHRAM SAFLY M.PHULE ROAD 

VISHNUNAGAR DOMBIVALI (WEST) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000053

160

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PREETASAWARD

EKAR

SHRAMKRISHNABS

AWARDEKARHO

8/12 LILASHAH SOCIETY SANGHANI 

ESTATE GHATKOPAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000040

011

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PREETIRATHOR

VINODKUMARRAT

HOR

CENTRE 4LSC SECTOR C 6 7 VASANT 

KUNJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110070

KIRL1304140000798

159

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     30.00 13-Apr-2023

PREHLADSHARM

A BUSINESS

4 B BLOCK CONNAUGHT PLACE 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035

789

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

PREMCHANDAH

UJA

LALCHANDAHUJAB

US 111 A/72 ASHOK NAGAR KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208012

KIRL0000000000035

563

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

C/O B LAL SR MINING ENGINEER AT 

KHARKHAREE COLLIERY P O 

PREMLATA BABULALBUSINESS

KHARKHAREE COLLIERY P O 

MAHESHPUR DISTT DHANBAD 

BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

PREMLATAAROR

A FHDS

37 "0" BLOCK KIDWAI NAGER 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208003

KIRL0000000000050

088

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PREMPRAKASHY

ADAV FHPRAKASH

9/18, BHAVISHYADEEP SOCIETY 

RAMESHNAGAR,AMBOLI, ANDHERI 

(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000051

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PREMSAGARBHA

RDWAS FHHARIKISHAN

KISHANLALL RADHEMOHAN 

KRISHNA NIWAS MAKUM ROAD 

TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786125

KIRL0000000000050

005

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PREMSINGHGUP

TA

LHARNANDRAISERV

IC

4861 RAMBATIKA 24 DARIYAGUNJ 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000035

362

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   130.00 13-Apr-2023

PREMARHARIHA

R RANGANATH

RAJARAM NAGAR H S EXTN A TYPE 

HOUSE HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000024

879

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

PREMASHAMBH

ULINGJOTAWAR NA

153-A JOTAWAR QUARTERS 

SHIVAJINAGAR SANGLI 416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063

457

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PREMASHASHIM

OHANBAHETI

SHASHIMOHANAN

ANDRAMBAHETI 4 NAVI PETH JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRLIN300394142949

05

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

PREMALATAMA

DHUSUDANBHO

PATKAR NA

"BALWANTASHRAM" 1228 

SADASHIV PETH POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

388

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PREMALATHAKO

LLURI NATHAIAHKOLLURI

H NO MIG -2 -26 H NO 5-7-1124 

HOUSING BOARD APHB COLONY 

KARIMNAGAR DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505001

KIRLIN302863102278

99

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PREMCHANDCH

ATURBHUJBHAY

ANI CHATURBHUJ

43 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000002

439

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

PREMCHANDDE

OCHANDSHAH NA

C/O. SHAH AUTO ENGINEERING CO. 

LTD 5-3-333,RASHTRAPATI ROAD, 

SECUNDRABAD-500003 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000063

535

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1440.00 13-Apr-2023

PREMCHANDRA

VCHANDMODI RAVCHAND

C/O NEELAM CLOTH STORES 

CHINCHWAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000001

601

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

PREMILAM

MOUNACHANDRA

NS

W/O MOUNA CHANDRAN NO 

19/12 PETTAI NANAYAKKARA ST 

KUMBAKONAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 612001

KIRLIN301313211750

30

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PREMILAMATHU

R NA

C/O MR V K MATHUR KIRLOSKAR 

BROS LTD. 5 PARLIAMENT STREET 

NEW DELHI-1 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000063

400

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



PREMLATA FHPUKHRAJ

MASTER CALLENDER BARMER 

ROAD NEAR B.D.O POST BALOTRA 

(RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 344022

KIRL0000000000050

625

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PREMLATAARVIN

DPATIL FHARVIND

1195/4C " ARAMBHA " GHOLE 

ROAD, SHIVAJI NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000049

465

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PREMLATAMODI SUBHASH

457 NEW ALIPORE BLOCK K 1ST 

FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700053

KIRL0000000000034

522

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PREMSINGHMO

OLSINGHRAJPUR

OHIT

MOOLSINGHRAJPU

ROHIT

603, PHASE- IV, M /8 KAILASH 

INDUSTRIAL, G I D C VATVA, 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382445

KIRLIN302269107552

06

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PREMSUDHA NA

10, THANGAVELU STREET, 

CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRL0000000000057

611

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

PRENISUKHDAG

A FHDL

DEVILAL KAILASH CHANDRA HII/I 

MANDOR MANDI JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342007

KIRL0000000000050

623

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRETIKARAJEND

RAPARAKH

RAJENDRAGULABC

HANDPARAKH

C 402 SORENTO SHANTI PARK 

VALLABH BAUG LANE SHATKOPAR 

EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRLIN300513111989

77

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRIMESECURITIE

SLTD NA

MITTAL TOWER,135-C,C-WING 

13TH FLOOR NARIMAN POINT 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000053

077

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

PRINCEBEDI GOPAPSINGH

B-IV 876,KUCHA LAXMI NARAIN, 

LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000055

551

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

PRINCESLEEBA PKSLEEBA

PATTASSERIL HOUSE ARAKUNNAM 

P O ERNAKULAM INDIA Kerala 682313

KIRLIN300896100036

99

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRITHVIGIRHARI

GIRGOSAVI NA

HARIKISHORE PRESS AT POST 

YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000063

252

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRITHVIRAJDASH

ARATHRAOSASA

NE FDASHARATHRAO "BHARATRAJ" ASHOKNAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045

751

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PRITICVAID FHCHANDRAKANT

4/26,OM DARIYA MAHAL NO.3 

80,NAPEAN SEA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000047

955

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

DARVKA INTERNATIONAL P B-47 P 

PRITIDARUKA FHPAWANKUMAR

DARVKA INTERNATIONAL P B-47 P 

O JHUMRITELAIYA DIST 

HAZARIBAGH BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 825409

KIRL0000000000051

627

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRITIOZA FHKAUSHIKKUMAR

569, THENGAWADA RAIPUR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000049

845

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRITPALKAURCH

OWDHARY SSCHOWDHARY

C/O A S CHOWDHARY 4 VAYUPURI 

SAINIKPURI SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500094

KIRL0000000000003

080

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRIYAKUMARISA

H FHBISHNU

W/O DR BISHNA DEO SAH AT 

MADNUCHAK PO MIRJANHAR DIST 

BHAGALPUR INDIA Bihar 812005

KIRL0000000000053

580

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PRIYALODHA FHDASHRATHMAL

5,BARKAT NAGAR OPP. S B I 

COLONY, TONK FATAK JAIPUR, INDIA Rajasthan 302015

KIRL0000000000048

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRIYAS FHSAYYAPPAN

TC.38/396 SUPRIYA HOUSE, 

VALIYASALA STREET TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695036

KIRL0000000000050

434

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRIYADARSHANI

SHRIDHARPHAD

KE NA VIDYANAGAR MARGAO (GOA) INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000063

356

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRIYANATHTIWA

RI NA

RAJBHAVAN NEAR JAGMAL BLOCKS 

P O BILASPUR R S (CHHATTISGARH) INDIA Chhattisgarh 495004

KIRL0000000000063

554

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7980.00 13-Apr-2023

PRIYANKADUNG

ARWAL FHGAUTAM 4 PALLIAPPAN LANE MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

045

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PRIYANWADASH

RIHARSHAJOGAL

EKAR NA

694/2 PARASNIS COLONY SATARA 

ROAD.POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063

355

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PROBODHCHITT

ORIA FHPRADEEP

126-A, POCKET-D DEEP ENCLAVE 

PHASE-3 ASHOK VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000052

981

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PROMILACHAKR

ABORTY

PKCHAKRABORTYD

OC

B 234 CHITTARANJAN PARK NEW 

DELHI 110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035

954

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PROMILARANI FHASHOKKUMAR

HOUSE NO 1266 SECTOR 23-B 

CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160023

KIRL0000000000048

750

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PROMODKUSING

HAL FHJAGDISH

C/O GOPIRAM MANOJ KUMAR 

21,CLOTH MARKET TINSUKIA 

ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786125

KIRL0000000000050

001

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PROMODKUMAR

PANDA

BRAJAKISHOREPAN

DASERVICE

C/O B M PANDA MISSION 

COMPOUND BALASORE INDIA Orissa 756001

KIRL0000000000036

597

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PSESUECURITIES

LTD NA

SHIVLEELA CHAMBERS, 752, 

SADASHIV PETH KUMTHEKAR 

MARG PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRLIN300280103687

75

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



PUJAKHULLAR MRAJITKHULLAR

B-5/13 AZAD APARTMENTS SIR 

AROBINDO ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000040

504

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

PUJARIBIKSHAPA

THI FHPBALRAJ

H.NO.4-19/1, FEROZEGUDA 

VANINAGAR P.O. BOWENPALLY 

SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500011

KIRL0000000000048

328

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PULAGAMVENKA

TASATAYANARA

YNAREDDY FHVENKATA

S/O PULAGAM KESAVA REDDY 

PEKERU INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000051

832

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PULAKKUMARSA

RKAR

LATESHJIBANKRISH

NASARKAR

DDG/MED HQ D G BR KASHMIR 

HOUSE RAJAJI MARG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110011

KIRL0000000000039

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PULAPAKAANAN

TALAKSHMI NARASINGA

C/ODR P RAMA RAO 5- 62/6 

VIVEKANANDNAGAR ST NO 8 

HABSIGUDA HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500007

KIRL0000000000028

182

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

PULAPAKARAMA

RAO PNARSINGAAO

5-62/6,ST. NO 8, HABSIGUDA, 

HYDRABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500007

KIRL0000000000000

838

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

PUNAMCHANDH

SHAH FHARILAL

DEEPAK TRADING CO 102, 

BHAJIPALA LANE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000052

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

PUNDALIKPOTE

SANTARAMPOTESE

RVI

C 35 BARVE NAGAR R B KADAM RD 

GHATKOPAR WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400084

KIRL0000000000036

304

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUNDRICKISHVE

RLALALMAULA FISHVERLAL

TRUPTI FOOD PRODUCTS A/16 

RAMKUMAR MILLS - COMPOUND 

SARASPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

KIRL0000000000009

584

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   635.00 13-Apr-2023

PUNEETJAIN FHMOHANLAL

C-1/31,C-1 BLOCK, PARSHANT 

VIHAR, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRL0000000000051

497

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PUNITKHANNA FINDAR

UPVAN 2 OPP.VIJAYA BANK NORTH 

AVENUE SANTACRUZ MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000046

299

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUNITAVDOSHI

MAHESHBHAIBAJA

NIA

DOSHI MOTOR STORESBANK MORE 

BANK MORE DHANBAD 

JHARKHAND INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRLIN300214143221

50

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PUNJARAMBHA BUNGLOW NO.11TH THE MALL KIRL0000000000045 Amount for unclaimed and PUNJARAMBHA

GWANTELANG FBHAGWAN

BUNGLOW NO.11TH THE MALL 

KAMPTEE (DIST-NAGPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 441001

KIRL0000000000045

128

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUNYAMURTHY

VIJAYALAKSHMI FHVIJAYALAKSHMI

W/O P.MALLIKARJUNA 

H.NO.17/66, PARK ROAD NANDYAL 

KURNOOL (A.P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518501

KIRL0000000000049

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PURANCHANDRA

GUPTA FHSRIBUDHSINGH

C 1249 ARAWALI MARG INDRA 

NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

KIRL0000000000050

408

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PURANLALBALBH

ADRALALPARDES

HI NA

AMBE JOGAI POST MOMINABAD 

DIST-BEED INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000063

210

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

PURNIMAAGAR

WAL RAVIAGARWAL

56 4TH CROSS V BLOCK 

KORAMANGALA BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560095

KIRL0000000000057

458

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PURNIMAKUMA

R

MANOJKUMARHO

USEWIFE

C/O SHRI MANOJ KUMAR C-18 

SHIVAJI NAGAR BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000039

022

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAM

AVDUTNAIK NA

C\O JAYANT P. NAIK, OPP.MARI 

MATA MANDIR, JAIN BLDG.BAZAR 

WARD, INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000063

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAMB

ALKRISHNAAGNI

HOTRY BALKRISHNA

E-11 (FIRST FLOOR) GREEN PARK 

EXTENSION NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000010

590

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAMB

ALKRISHNARAJA

HANS NA

AT POST JARANDI VIA SHENDURNI 

DT AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 424204

KIRL0000000000063

215

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAMB

HAGWANTSULA

KHE BHAGWANT

SUSHRUT 1180/4 FERGUSSON 

COLLEGE ROAD SHIVAJI NAGAR 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000003

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAMB

HASKARHARSHE NA

2887 "A"WARD WANGI BOL 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063

261

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAMC

HINTAMANDATE NA

72 LORDGANJ SARAFA 

JUBBULPORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000063

211

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAM

DAMODARJOSHI NA

JOSHI S PRIVATE SCHOOL 

ICHALKARANJI DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000063

212

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAM

DHONDOPANTK

ULKARNI DHONDOPANT

538 B SHANIWAR PETH 

MEHENDALE WADA OPP PRABHAT 

TALKIES PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000010

892

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAM

DIGAMBARDHU

MKE DIGAMBAR 731 BUDHWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000001

024

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023



PURUSHOTTAME

KNATHKADURKA

R EKNATH

'MAHERWAT',GANESH NAGAR, 

DHAIRI, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000001

898

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   900.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAMK

ASHINATHSUDA

ME NA

543 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

379

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAMK

ESHAVKATAKKA

R NA 23,GURUWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000063

510

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAMK

ESHAVVAIDYA NA

KAKADE WADA BHAWANI PETH 

SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063

287

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAML

AXMIKANTCHOU

DHARY LVCHOUDHARY

303, Plot No 15/7 Sector- 11 

Progressive Elite Co. Op. Hsg Soc. 

Koparkhairne Navi Mumbai INDIA Maharashtra 400709

KIRLIN302236119446

93

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAM

MANOHARWAG

H MANOHAR 27 BUDHWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000001

774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1160.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAM

MARUTIPANAVK

AR NA

C O SAMBALE WAGHIRE CO GHAS 

GALLI AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063

292

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   680.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAM

MUKUNDKHORJ

UVEKAR NA BAZAR MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507

KIRL0000000000063

216

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAMP

ANDURANGKAR

ANDIKAR NA

C/O MAHARASHTRA SUGAR MILLS 

LTD TILAKNAGAR DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413720

KIRL0000000000063

213

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAMP

ANDURANGKOR

ADE NA

CLERK MAMLATDAR S OFFICE 

IGATPURI DIST-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422403

KIRL0000000000063

214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAMP

RABHAKARPEND

HARKAR NA

RAJENDRANAGAR TUMSAR DIST-

BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 441912

KIRL0000000000063

428

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9955.00 13-Apr-2023HARKAR NA BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 441912 428 unpaid dividend                9955.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAMR

AGHUNATHWAG

H NA

RETIRED SUPDT ENGINEER SECTOR 

24 PLOT NO 319 NIGDI NEW TOWN 

PUNE 411044 INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000063

262

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAMR

AMKRISHNAKAT

RE NA

"NEELA"A BLOCK NO 5V.P.ROAD 

BORIVALI (W EST)BOMBAY 92 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063

217

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAMR

AVAJIKARANJIKA

R NA

MAHARASHTRA HSG BOARD 

COLONY BLDG D1 BLOCK 19 4TH FL 

GHATKOPAR BOMBAY 77 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000063

218

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAMS

ADASHIVGHANE

KAR NA SHANI PETH JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000063

283

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAMS

AKHARAMPHAL

NIKAR NA

SHRINIVAS 128 HINDU COLONY 

DADAR BOMBAY-14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063

222

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAMS

HRIDHARKOPAR

KAR NA

AT POST ADUR TAL GUHAGAR DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415705

KIRL0000000000063

221

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAMS

ITARAMKHANDE

KAR NA

C/O MR A S KHANDEKAR SNR A CS 

CLERK P W D EX ENG OFFICE 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063

223

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAMT

DESHPANDE NA

C/O SHRI R V DAPHALE 

MADHUDEEP 6-A MANGALWAR 

PETH INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000063

266

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAM

VINAYAKSHASTRI NA NIZAR TAL SONGAD DIST SURAT INDIA Gujarat 364250

KIRL0000000000063

220

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAM

VISHNUHASABNI

S NA A2/23 RAMBAG COLONY PUNE-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

444

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAM

VITHALGOLVALK

AR NA BOOK SELLER KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAM

DASGOPALDAS NA NEAR CITY POST SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063

224

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

PURUSHOTTAML

ALKUNVARLALJIS

HARMA NA

SATI MARG GALLI NO 3 H NO 3 

UJJAIN M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000063

305

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PURVIPRANAVPA

RIKH PRANAVPARIKH

42, PUSHPAK BUNGLOWS, OPP. 

AMBLI BUS STOP, AMBALI, 

AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380058

KIRLIN300343107117

07

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   250.00 13-Apr-2023



PUSHAPASBUSA

FHSHASHIKANTBH

AI

C/O HARILAL LAXMIDAS BUSA 

SHROFF BAZAR MAHUVA (PORT) 

DIST BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364290

KIRL0000000000050

160

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHKARSHRINI

WASDESHMUKH

SHRINIWASDINKAR

DESHMUKH

26 HINDUSTAN COLONY WARDHA 

ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

KIRLIN301330188218

38

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPAARUNBH

ATE NA

C/O MR A D BHATE YOGESHWARI - 

MAHAVIDYALAYA AMBAJOGAI 

(DIST-BHIR) INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000063

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPADEVI PRADIPKUMAR

UGF-4 OCEON PLAZA SECTOR -18 

NOIDA U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

KIRL0000000000058

288

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPADEVI FHTPVIJAY

C/O.T.P.VIJAY BHARTI COMPOUND, 

LOWER KUSAI DORANDA RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand 834002

KIRL0000000000051

802

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPADEVI FHOMPRAKASH

12, BICHOON BAGH 

SANSARCHANDAR ROAD JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000048

420

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPADEVIGUP

TA FHOMPRAKASH

RAJ TIMBER COMPANY UMESH 

CINEMA ROAD HAJIPUR INDIA Bihar 844101

KIRL0000000000051

651

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPADEVIJAIN

FHMAHABIRPRASA

D

JAIN TRADING COMPANY DIWAN 

MARKET SIKAR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 332001

KIRL0000000000048

435

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPADEVIJAIN FHKANHAIYALAL

M K PACKAGING INDUSTRIES NO 32 

"A" STREET 2ND CROSS, MAGADI 

ROAD, (GOPALAPURAM) 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560023

KIRL0000000000048

225

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPADEVILOO

NAWAT HDRCM

7 GENERAL MUTHEYA MUDALI ST 

SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000051

995

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPADEVISHA

RMA FHKISHORILAL

C/O. SHARMA MEDICAL HALL BUS 

STAND, GUDHA GODJIKA DISTT. 

JHUN JHUNU RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 333022

KIRL0000000000048

450

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPAHARGOV SHOBHA APTS 301 S N ROAD KIRL0000000000050 Amount for unclaimed and PUSHPAHARGOV

INDLAKHANI FHHARGOVIND

SHOBHA APTS 301 S N ROAD 

MULUND (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000050

782

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPAISHWAR

PRASAD FHISHWAR

C/O.R.B.TEWARI & CO. U-203,IIND 

FLOOR ABOVE K.B.COLLEGE,MAIN 

VIKAS MARG DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000053

035

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPAJAINMA

KANA FHASHOKKUMAR

1294 PIONEER BAZAR P.O. 

BOLARUM SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500010

KIRL0000000000048

286

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPAJAINMA

ROTI

JETHMALJAINLICAG

ENT

C/O SRI SHREE CHAND JETHMAL 

MAROTI P O GANGA SHAHAR DIST 

BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan 334401

KIRL0000000000037

455

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPAKIRTISH

AH FHKIRTI

B 9 PARAS NAGAR 2ND NAGAR 

MAJAS ROAD JOGESHWARI (EAST) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000050

866

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPAKUMARI

BAHADUR NA

43 SHERMON NARAYAN 

DOBHALKAR RD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000040

396

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPAMADHA

VHALWE

MADHAVSADASHIV

HALWE

SOUKHYADA SAHAKARI SOC LTD 

478 A SHAHU COLLEGE RD PARVATI 

DARSHAN PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRLIN300450804834

26

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4100.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPARJAIN

FHRAVINDRAKUMA

R 52 NAMMALWAR ST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

203

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPARAMHA

RIBAPAT NA

C/O R.S.GODBOLE 16,"TRUPTI" 

SHRI GANESH APTS. RAJATGIRI 

DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580004

KIRL0000000000063

294

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPARASIKLA

LSHAH

RASIKLALHIRALALS

HAHHOUSEH

A 301 VARDHAMAN DARSHAN 

JAMLI GALI S V ROAD BORIVLI W 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000037

199

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPARAVIND

RAKULKARNI RAVINDRA 42 SHANIWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000016

661

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPARAVJISH

AH HRAVJI

WORLI B.D.D.CHAWLS NO.114 

ROOM NO.4 GROUND FLOOR 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000047

461

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPASHAH HBABOOLAL

FLAT NO.210, RAVIKIRAN CO OP 

HSG SOCY LTD OPP.STATE 

BANK,NEW GORAI ROAD BORIVALI 

(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000046

814

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPASINGHA

NIA FHLALITKUMAR

9/259 SHASTRI NAGAR GOREGAON 

(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400104

KIRL0000000000051

914

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPATULSHA

N FHTULSHAN

105,STEPHEN HOUSE 5,B.B.D.BAG 

EAST CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

543

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPAVASANT

NIJAMPURKAR NA

B-4,MAYURBAN APARTMENTS, 

MODEL COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000063

517

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



PUSHPABENJAYA

NTILALRACHH RACHH

C/O BINA JATIN SACHDEV, C/8,VIRA 

SADAN, S.V. ROAD, OPP. KANDIVALI 

TEL EXCHANGE KANDIVALI (W), 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039

031

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPABENJAYA

NTILALRACHH

JAYANTILALRACHH

BUSINESS

C/O BINA JATIN SACHDEV, C/8,VIRA 

SADAN, S V ROAD, OPP. KANDIVALI 

TEL. EXCHANGE KANDIVALI (W), 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039

030

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPABENKAN

TILALKAPADIYA HKANTILAL

3/43 KALYAN BUILDING, 

KHADILKAR ROAD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000044

933

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPABENMPA

TEL FHMANUBHAI

7, FATIMA MANSION, 249 WADALA 

ST ROAD WADALA(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000052

848

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPADEVIDAV

E FHSHANTILAL

A-15 SANTKRIPA H.K.ROAD, 

IRANIWADI KANDIVLI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000053

856

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPADEVIKEV

ALCHAND FHK

134/1 2ND FLOOR BRIGADE ROAD 

NEXT TO BRIGADE TOWER 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

KIRL0000000000054

305

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPALATARA

MAKANTPRABH

U NA

LAXMI BUILDING.2ND FLOOR.3RD 

RAM MARUTI XROAD.THANA C.RLY INDIA Maharashtra 401207

KIRL0000000000063

349

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3265.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPALATAWA

GLE NA

73 TILAK PATHANANDI NIWAS 

INDORE 4 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000063

344

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPARAJPS FSUNDARAMPR

1307, 13TH MAIN RD ANNANAGAR 

WEST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600040

KIRL0000000000032

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSHPAVATIBAL

KRISHNASHETHJI HBALKRISHNA

PLOT NO.24,'UTSAV',NUTAN CO-OP 

HSG.SOCY. DUDHIA TALAO ROAD, 

NAVSARI . GUJ. INDIA Gujarat 396445

KIRL0000000000045

259

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   675.00 13-Apr-2023

GANGES GARDEN 2, BLOCK GA-2, 

PUSPARAMRATA

NSONI HRAMRATAN

GANGES GARDEN 2, BLOCK GA-2, 

3RD FLOOR, 106,KIRAN CHANDRA 

SINGHA ROAD, SHIVPUR, HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711102

KIRL0000000000034

043

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSPABENNJARI

WALA

FHNAVINCHANDAR

A

5/1932 RAMPURA MAIN ROAD OPP 

PATIDER BHAVAN SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049

012

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

PUSPITAPAL FHSAKTISANKAR

C/O.DR.SAJTI SANKAR PAL 128/A 

MANIKTALA MAIN RD. 

GHOSHBAGAN KANKURGACHI 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700054

KIRL0000000000047

751

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

QURAISHABIBI

FHAALIMMANSOO

R

B21/222 D ASHFAQ NAGAR 

KAMACHHA VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221010

KIRL0000000000048

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RARAVADE NA

CHANDRAPRABHA NIWAS STATION 

ROAD AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063

718

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RBKOLLIPARAGA

NGADHARBABU

RAO NA

RETD JUDGE MASULIPATAM 

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521001

KIRL0000000000000

254

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              19010.00 13-Apr-2023

RBHAVANISHAN

KER FSRAMAMOORTHY

B-6,AYODYA APTS. 31,NAICKMAR 

STREET WEST MAMBALAM 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600033

KIRL0000000000032

660

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5625.00 13-Apr-2023

RCGUPTA FHSHBHAJANLAL

568 SECTOR 16 A, FARIDABAD 

HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000051

343

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RCGUPTA BHAJANLAL

568, SECTOR 16A FARIDABAD 

HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRLIN300206103058

88

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RCNATARAJ RSCHIKKASIDDQ

FLAT NO 5, GOYAL SHINDE PARK, 

'A', BHAU PATIL ROAD, BOPODI, 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000008

043

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

RCHANDRASEKA

R SRAMAMURTHI

6/52 VISWA II FLR SION MAIN RD 

SION WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000015

344

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

RCHARULATHA

CRAMACHANDRAN

STUDENT

A 20 HUDCO COLONY 

SOWRIPALAYAM HSG UNIT PHASE 

II PEELAMEDU COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641004

KIRL0000000000037

894

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RDHANANJAYRA

O NA

C/O BIRENDER TIWARY QR NO 4 

LINE NO 4 BLOCK-C NAMDHA BASTI 

POST-GOLMURI JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831003

KIRLIN300450103144

01

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

RGRAMESHBABU FHRSGOPALLAPPA

NO.190 EASTEND ROAD 

GARUTMAN PARK BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000051

135

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RGOPALAKRISHN

AN BRADHAKRISHNAN

NO 16 II CROSS STREET MOHAN 

NAGAR PONDICHERRY INDIA Pondicherry 605005

KIRLIN301080224240

29

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

RGOPINATHKAM

ATH RANGAKAMATH

C/O VIJAYA BANK CURRENCY 

CHEST LAMINGTON ROAD HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000023

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023



RHARIDASAN FHTVRAJAN

ASSIT.AUDIT OFFICER GOVT AUDIT 

OFFICE COCHIN SHIPYARD LTD 

COCHIN (KERALA) INDIA Kerala 682015

KIRL0000000000048

599

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RHARIHARAN FSUNDER

HETCHAR INVESTMENTS G-66 

EUCRESS MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400037

KIRL0000000000046

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

RJBHUTADA

JRBHUTADASERVIC

E

MAHAVIR PARK B BUILDINGS FLAT 

NO 66 A WING 6TH FLOOR PUNE 

SATARA ROAD BIBWEWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000035

269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RKGEJJI KGGGEJJI

CHANDANBAN APT MODEL 

COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000022

316

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11250.00 13-Apr-2023

RKGEJJI KGGEJJI

CHANDANBAN APT MODEL 

COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000022

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10160.00 13-Apr-2023

RKAMALA VKJAYARAM 287 CHINNA KADAI STREET SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636001

KIRL0000000000041

262

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RKAMALA

VKJAYARAMHOUSE

H 287,CHERINA KADAI STREET, SALEN INDIA Tamil Nadu 636001

KIRL0000000000035

726

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RKANAKARAJU FHPRAMASAMY

MANAGER, DENA BANK 1082, 

BROUGH ROAD ERODE (TN) INDIA Tamil Nadu 638001

KIRL0000000000050

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RKISHANSOLIWA

L FHRAMLAL

MEENAKSHI SEQUENCE NO. 15-17, 

SHARMA COMPLEX, CHICKPET 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000048

201

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RKRISHANANKUT

TY FNRAGHAVAN

STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE, 

ROHINI COMMERCIAL COMPLEX PB 

NO 10005 PLOT 117 SECTOR 8 

POCKET 9 NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRL0000000000052

232

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RKUMARASWAM

Y

SRUDRAIAHSERVIC

E

17 VISWABANDU NAGARA 

SIRIGERE CHITRADURGA TALUK & 

DIST KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 577541

KIRL0000000000035

098

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RLALITHA FHNRAJAMANI

12, RAGHUPATHY STREET 

RADHANAGAR CHROMEPET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600044

KIRL0000000000048

672

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023RLALITHA FHNRAJAMANI MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600044 672 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RMAHADEVVAN

KUDRE FHMAHADEV 119 "C" KASAR GALLI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000053

251

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RMOHANLAL RATANCHAND

C/O KALPANA TEXTILES CLOTH 

MERCHANT MG ROAD 

CHICKMANGLUR INDIA Karnataka 577201

KIRL0000000000027

282

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

RMURUGAN

PRAMAKRISHNANB

USINESS 642 A THOMAS ST COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641001

KIRL0000000000037

868

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RMURUGANAND

AM RAJAN

PLOT NO 554 K K NAGAR P O 

MADURAI DT INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

KIRL1203940000030

808

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RMUTHUSWAMI

IYER NA

C/O M NAGANATHAN PLOT NO 11 

KARPAGAM AVENUE 

MANDAVELIPAKKAM MADRAS 

600028 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000063

719

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1670.00 13-Apr-2023

RNAGARAJARAO JNRADHAKRISHNA

53/9,29,CROSS, 7TH BLOCK, 

JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000055

919

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              17625.00 13-Apr-2023

RNATARAJAN FHNATARAJAN

269-A S R P COLONY 13TH STREET 

JAWAHARNAGAR CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600082

KIRL0000000000048

914

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RNIRUPAMACHO

UDHARY

SHRBVISWANATHS

E A4 KALYANI AMMTS KAKINADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533001

KIRL0000000000040

181

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RPPANT FHBD

392 SECTOR 4 PANCHKULA 

HARYANA INDIA Haryana 134108

KIRL0000000000048

722

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RPRABAHARAN

VRAMAMURTHYSE

RVIC

NO 42 18TH CROSS ST KAKALAN 

CHAVADY MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600047

KIRL0000000000035

698

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RRAGHAVAN

RAMAKRISHNANBU

SIN

OLD NO 9 NEW NO 17 KANDAPPA 

CHETTY ST CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000035

685

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

RRAJAGOPALAN

FHTBRAMAMURTH

Y

91-A, LIG (DDA) FLATS, MAYAPUR, 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000051

331

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RSCHAUDHARY FHRAKHURAM

H.NO.118, GURADWARA ROAD 

KOTWALI BAZAR DHARAMSHALA 

DIST. KANGRA H.P. INDIA Himachal Pradesh 176215

KIRL0000000000050

418

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RSCHORDIA FHRC

15, RAMANUJA IYER STREET 

SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

058

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RSSUBRAMANIA

N LATESHSRINIVASAN

23 EAST ANDAR STREET 

TIRUCHIRAPALLI TAMIL NAD INDIA Tamil Nadu 620002

KIRL0000000000036

119

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   130.00 13-Apr-2023

RSALMANAHME

DFARUQUI RASHIDAHMED

I FLOOR 19/1 THAYAR SAHIB ST II 

LANE ELLIS ROAD MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000041

254

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RSANKARANARA

YANAN FHMR

C/O G CHINNAMA NAUDU 10: 

LOURDHE NAGAR WEST MAIN 

STREET K PUDUR (P) MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625007

KIRL0000000000054

163

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023



RSATHYAVATHI FHRAVI

HOUSE SATHYA RS PALAYAM 

SEVANAGAR POST BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560033

KIRL0000000000052

745

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RSETHIA FHMOTILAL

C/O. SUDHIR LODHA 3, NARAIN 

SINGH ROAD, NEAR POLICE 

MEMORIAL JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000048

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RSHARMILA FHHRAMESH

18 C&D UDAYAPPA CHETTY 

COLONY MAIN ROAD WESTERN 

EXTN NATESAN BHANDAR SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636007

KIRL0000000000048

920

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RSREENATH FHNRAMANATH

NO.215, 1ST G CROSS, 3RD STAGE 

4TH BLOCK BASAVESWARANAGAR. 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560079

KIRL0000000000051

181

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RSRINIVASDEO FHRVAPPARAO

GUARD,S.E.RLY S.E. RLY COLONY, 

BLOCK NO.9/2 AJNI VANJARI 

NAGAR, NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000051

778

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RSRINIVASAN FHS

5/308 (109-E) 2ND CROSS 

THIRUVALLUVAR NAGAR 

KRISHNAGIRI DIST. DHARMAPURI 

(TN) INDIA Tamil Nadu 635001

KIRL0000000000047

539

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RSUBBULAKSHM

I

RAMASUBRAMANI

ARAJAHOUSEWIF

2 KRISHNASWAMY LANE 

KRISHNASWAMY STREET 

GANAPATHYPURAM CHROMPET INDIA Tamil Nadu 600044

KIRL0000000000036

614

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RSUBRAMANIAN FHSRAMLINGAM

35,NANJAPPA CHETTY STREET 

JALAKANTAPURAM SALEM INDIA Tamil Nadu 636501

KIRL0000000000048

918

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RSUNDARSAN

SRAMACHANDRAN

WORKING 44 A M ROAD SRIRANGAM TRICHY INDIA Tamil Nadu 620006

KIRL0000000000038

257

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RVGANESHKAR NA 378,SHUKRAWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

021

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

RVGANESHKAR NA 378,SHUKRAWAR PETH, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

026

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   530.00 13-Apr-2023

A 3 SHANTHI AVENUE NO 11 LAKE 

VIEW ROAD WEST MAMBALAM KIRL0000000000051 Amount for unclaimed and 

RVRAMA HRVAIDYANATHAN

VIEW ROAD WEST MAMBALAM 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600033

KIRL0000000000051

956

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RVIJAYAPADMA RDHANANJAYRAO

QR. NO- 4, LINE NO. 4 BLOCK - C, 

NAMDHA BASTI P.O.- GOLMURI 

JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831003

KIRLIN301740101702

80

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RVIJAYALAKSHMI

RAGHAVANHOUSE

WIFE

OLD NO 9 NEW NO 17 KANDAPPA 

CHETTY ST CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000035

727

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

RAAJMEHRA HOUSEWIFE

H 59 C SFS FLATS SAKET NEW DELHI 

110017 INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

014

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

RAAMDEOAGRA

WAL RAMGOPAL

401-B NATWAR CHAMBERS 94 

NAGINDAS MASTER ROAD FORT 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000032

734

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

RABINDRANATH

DAS

LATESHSURESHCHA

NDRADASSE

LABONY ESTATE BLOCK E/8/8 SALT 

LAKE CITY CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700064

KIRL0000000000037

345

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RABINDRAPAUL FHGOPALCHANDRA

CHOUDHURY PHARMACY, POLICE 

BAZAR, SHILLONG. INDIA Meghalaya 793001

KIRL0000000000050

431

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RABINDRANATH

CHAKRABORTY

LATESHGIRINDRAM

OHANCHAKRA

47/A SHYAM PUKUR STREET 

CALCUTTA WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 700004

KIRL0000000000036

567

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RABIYABIMARDN

OORMOHMAD NA KACHERI ROAD YEOLA DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000063

755

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

RACHANAAGRA

WAL FHJAGDISH

8,JATI COLONY NEAR RAMBAUG 

INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000049

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RACHITGUPTA FHRC

90-A CIL COLONY SANJAY NAGAR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560094

KIRL0000000000051

189

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RACHNAANAND FHSATENDRANATH

GANESH COLONY NAYA BAZAR 

GWALIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474009

KIRL0000000000049

493

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RACHNAARORA KLARORA

D-44 GREATER KAILASH PART II 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110042

KIRLIN300118104266

78

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RACHNAKOHLI

RAJESHKOHLIHOUS

E A-270 NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110044

KIRL0000000000036

048

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RACHNASACHAN FHHARSWAROOP

M.I.G-30,RATAN LAL NAGAR 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208022

KIRL0000000000050

053

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RADEYSHYAMMI

TTAL FHSRIBASANTLAL 1170 FATEHGANJ FAIZABAD U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 224001

KIRL0000000000050

364

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHADAMODA

RJOSHI NA

1428 SHUKRAWAR PETH JOSHI 

WADA BAJIRAO ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000010

880

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHADEVI FHRANCHOORDAS

C/O R D KOTHARI SCO D 63/6 A-1 

DEEP NAGAR COLONY 

MAHMOORGANJ, VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221010

KIRL0000000000048

860

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



RADHAKRISHNA

TULSYAN

LATESHBNTULSYAN

PROFESSION

C/O TODI TULSYAN & CO 

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS S P 

VERMA ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000039

073

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHAMANUCH

A RKMANUCHA

C/O ANZ GRINDLAYS BANK PLC DR 

D N RD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000026

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              37500.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHASHYAMB

ANERJEE FBIBHUTIBHUSAN 361 BLOCK BK SECTOR II SALT LAKE INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000047

488

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHASUNDARA

MONY NA

VISHVAS 1/1 ASSAYE ROAD 

BANGALORE 560042 INDIA Karnataka 560042

KIRL0000000000063

987

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHABAIBALAS

AHEBSHIRKE HBALASAHED 64 SOMWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000010

068

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3260.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHABAIBALKR

ISHNAGADNIS NA

581 3 DHARWADKAR WADA 

SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

747

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHABAIDAMO

DARDOLE NA

PYRO PROJ QR NO-P III/4 

ORDANANCE FACTORY 

ESTATEDEHUROAD INDIA Maharashtra 412109

KIRL0000000000063

801

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHABAIDAMO

DARSOLE NA

GUJAR GALLI DATTANIVAS OPP 

GANPATI TEMPLE AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063

722

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHABAIDATT

ATRAYAVAIDYA NA

AT POST CHIKURDE TAL WALWA 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415412

KIRL0000000000063

764

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4255.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHABAIGOPA

LGADGIL NA

1054 SHANIWAR PETH MATE 

AWAR SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063

744

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHABAIHARILI

MAYE NA

RANE BLDG KHARE SECTION 

AMBARNATH INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000063

741

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHABAIKRISH

NAMURDESHWA

R KGMURDESHWAR

BUNDAR ROAD HONAVAR (N K) 

KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 581334

KIRL0000000000021

434

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1685.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHABAIKRISH

NAJINERLEKAR NA

BRAHMANPURI NERLEKAR WADA 

ISLAMPUR TAL WALVA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000063

960

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHABAIPURURADHABAIPURU

SHOTTAMDHAM

ANKAR NA

C/O MR B B KHADILKAR BRAMHA 

GHAT VARANASI-1 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

KIRL0000000000063

738

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHABAIPURU

SHOTTAMLONKA

R NA

521 BUDHWAR PETH KHARE WADA 

POONA 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

843

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHABAISHAN

KARPURANDARE NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS LTD 

UDYOG BHAVAN, TILAK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

985

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHABAIVASU

DEOMEHENDALE NA

A-4 PALKHED VASAHAT SINCHAN 

BHAVAN AREA TRIMBAK RD NASIK 

422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063

973

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHABALLAVP

AL

FHPURANCHANDR

A

30/30/1, ANDUL ROAD PO.DANESH 

SEKH LANE HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711109

KIRL0000000000047

712

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHADEVISHA

RMA FHRAMESHKUMAR

KANCHAN GIRI FLATS TEKDI LANE 

SITA BUILDING NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000049

468

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHAKISHANA

GARWAL FHDUNGARMAL

C/O SHANKAR CLOTH STORE 

THANA ROAD P.O.TINSUKIA ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786125

KIRL0000000000049

956

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHAKRISHINH

ARIRAMTAHILIA

NI

HARIRAMTAHILIANI

RETIRED

290, DEFENCE COLONY , SECTOR 

17, GURGAON, . INDIA Haryana 122001

KIRL0000000000035

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHAKRISHNAS

ANDILYA

RADHAKRISHNASU

BRAHMANYAN

56 GULISTAN 13 M L DAHANUKAR 

MARG MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRLIN300450145085

55

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2965.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHAKRISHNA

NKG

MGOVINDAPISHAR

ODY

CHITRALAYA GIRI NAGAR NSS 

ENGG COLLEGE POST, PALAKKAD INDIA Kerala 678008

KIRLIN301080224067

99

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     55.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHAKRISHNA

NN

MNATARAJANACC

OUNT

FLAT NO J-005,PREMIER 

GRIHALAKHSMI APTS. 13/2,S M 

ROAD, JALAHALLI (W), BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560015

KIRL0000000000037

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHESHYAMD

OKANIA FHNATHMAL

ASHOK TRADING COMPANY M G 

ROAD KATIHAR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 854105

KIRL0000000000051

551

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHESHYAMHP

ATEL NA TALAV FALIA MUVADA JHALOD INDIA Gujarat 389170

KIRL1203320008230

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     10.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHESHYAMSE

KSARIA

BHAJANLALSEKSARI

ABUSINESS

69/411 VIJAYNAGAR NAVA WADAJ 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000038

515

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHIKAKRISHN

ADEODHAR KRISHNA

10 N VINAYAK NAVAKETAN HSG 

SOCY OFF KOTHRUD RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000003

100

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1200.00 13-Apr-2023



RADHIKASHRIDH

ARWATWE NA

197,LOKMANYANAGAR, INDORE (M 

P) 452009 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000063

988

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RADHUNANARA

MRAOPATIL NA

VADMUKHAVADI POST 

CHARHOLIBUDRUK DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000063

631

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAFEEQGULAMH

USSAINSONAVAL

A NA

C/O KOHINOOR COLLECTIONS 

WNIQWE HOUSE 25 SA BRELVI 

ROAD OPP BOMBAY SAMACHAR 

MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000063

994

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHAVENDRAB

HARATI FNARSIMHA

201,AKRUTI CHS, NEAR SITARAM 

GARDEN, SHIVMANDIR ROAD 

AMBARNATH (E) INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000052

490

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHAVENDRAH

ANMANTUMADI

KAR NA

"KAUSTUBHA", 38,UB HILL, 

DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000064

042

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHAVENDRAK

B

FHKBINDUMADHA

VA

P B NO 27 STATE BANK OF INDIA 

HARIHAR KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000048

905

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHAVENDRAN

ARSINHADESHPA

NDE NA

RETIRED MAMLATDAR VYANKAT 

PETH PO BAGALKOT DT BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000063

615

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHAVENDRAP

RALHADMITRAG

OTRI NA

B 2 PARELKAR BLDG BHANDAR 

WADA RD SHIVAJI PARK DADAR 

BOMBAY14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063

616

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHAVENDRAU

MARJEE

FVESWASHARAYAN

UMA

GOVIND PRASAD SASANE NAGAR 

HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000046

985

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHBIRSINGH

SARDARGULABSIN

GH

50 F POCKET K SHAIK SARAI NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

146

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNANDAN

MODI

SHRAMESHWARDA

YALMODI 160 RAJENDER NAGAR ALWAR INDIA Rajasthan 301001

KIRL1201060500131

961

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUBARDAYA

L URAM 26/21 BIRHANA RD KANPUR U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000024

876

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUBHAIPRE

MJIBHAITANK PREMJIBHAI P O DIGHORI DIST BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441805

KIRL0000000000000

840

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023MJIBHAITANK PREMJIBHAI P O DIGHORI DIST BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441805 840 unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHALI

SSHARADNARAY

ANPANDI FNARAYAN

J.P.ENTERPRISES 695 C UDYAMBAG 

P.O. BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590008

KIRL0000000000045

309

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHAN

ANTJIMHATRE NA

AT DAHISAR P O BORIVALI TAL 

SOUTH SALSETTI WESTERN RLY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063

589

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHBAL

KRISHNAAUTE NA 132 SOMWAR PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063

599

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHBAL

KRISHNAKHARE NA

H NO 159 STREET NO 10 OPP 

GHARE CONTRAS HOUSE 

DHANTOLI NAGPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000063

600

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHBAL

KRISHNAURUNK

AR NA

H NO 2510 NEAR BHAJI MARKET 

URUN ISLAMPUR DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000063

808

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHBAL

VANTPHADKE NA

AT TAKALI BRAMHANGAON POST 

KOPARGAON DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000063

598

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHBH

ALCHANDRALELE NA

PLOT NO.109, FRIENDS CO-

OP.HSG.SOCIETY SURYAWATI 

NAIDU LAYOUT DINDAYAL 

NAGAR,NAGPUR-440022 INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000063

778

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHBH

ALCHANDRASAR

MUKADAM BHALCHANDRA

FLAT NO 1, APARNA APARTMENT, 

VISHRAMBAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL1202470000184

571

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHBH

ASKARKADUSKA

R NA

37 JANAKI NAGAR EXTN "KIRTI" 

PANCHAWATI COLONY INDORE (M 

P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000063

858

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3570.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHBH

AUVASUDEVBAN

DEWAR NA AT POST VAIRAG DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413402

KIRL0000000000063

608

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHBHI

KAJIKATKADE FBHIKAJI BHAGUR (DIST-NASIK) INDIA Maharashtra 422502

KIRL0000000000045

364

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHBHI

KAJIKULKARNI NA

SCHOOL MASTER SAVADA DIST 

JALGAON TAL RAVER INDIA Maharashtra 425502

KIRL0000000000063

601

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHCHI

NTAMANJOGALE

KAR NA

JADHAV WADA FORT SECTION 

MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063

802

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023



RAGHUNATHCHI

NTAMANJOGALE

KAR NA

MR M D JADHAV BLDG FORT MIRAJ 

MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063

810

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHCHI

NTAMANJOGALE

KAR NA

JADHAV WADA FORT SECTION 

MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063

803

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHCHI

NTAMANJOGALE

KAR NA

JADHAV WADA FORT SECTION 

MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063

804

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHDAL

BEHERA FHRAJKISHORE AT/PO BOLGARH DIST PURI INDIA Orissa 752066

KIRL0000000000051

673

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHDA

TTATRAYAPARKH

I NA

442 SHANIWAR PETH PUNE 411030 

- INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

814

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHDH

ONDICHAVAN NA AT POST SASAWAD (DIST SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000063

729

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHDIG

AMBARJOSHI NA

1416 A RAVIWAR PETH AT POST 

WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000063

731

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHDIG

AMBARSONTAKK

E NA

1206/A/14 ANANT NIWAS POONA-

411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063

873

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHDI

WAKARBHAT NA

623/4 SADASHIV PETH 

DESHMUKHWADI KUNTE BLDG 

POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

890

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHGA

DADHARJOSHI NA

WESTERN EXPRESS HIGH WAY 

SAHAR BOMBAY 400099 INDIA Maharashtra 400099

KIRL0000000000063

948

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1900.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHGAJ

ANANJOSHI NA

DEVIDAS DHARMA SHALA ROOM 

NO. 17 ALANDI DEVACHI INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000063

963

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHGA

NESHGOGATE NA

VAISHAMPAYANWADI KHARKAR 

ALI THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063

874

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHGA

SHREE MAHALAXMI APT FLAT NO 3 

IIND FLR MANGALWAR PETH NR KIRL0000000000001 Amount for unclaimed and RAGHUNATHGA

NESHKULKARNI GANESH

IIND FLR MANGALWAR PETH NR 

SATHMARI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000001

059

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   825.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHGA

NESHSALGAONK

AR NA

ROYAL PALACE 182/8-9 E WARD 

TAKALA KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000063

826

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHGA

NESHTHAKAR NA

CONSULTING PHYSICIAN SURGAON 

484 BUDHWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

593

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              22420.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHGA

NPATDESHMUK

H GANPAT

POST TELKAMPTEE TAL SAONER 

DIST NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000001

388

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHGO

PALSHIRALKAR NA BHENDE GALLI NAKA KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063

594

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHGO

VINDKAKADE FHGOVIND 911, DECCAN GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000053

231

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHGO

VINDVARANGAO

NKAR NA

HOUSE NO 267 MAHAL WARD NO 

9 KOTHI ROAD NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000063

595

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHHA

RIPANWALKAR FHARI

FLAT NO 302 SUKALYAN APPTTS 

IDEAL COLONY PAUD ROAD 

KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000045

763

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHKAS

HINATHNANDGE

RIKAR NA

C O KASHINATH A NANDGERIKAR 

HUBLI DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000063

786

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3420.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHKO

NDIBAKUMBHAR NA

AT POST AKLUJ 413101 DIST 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000063

955

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHKRI

SHNAATHAVALE NA

AT P O KUMTHA VIA KOREGAON 

DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000063

590

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHKRI

SHNAJADHAV KRISHNA SHINDE GALLI . TASGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL1202470000226

294

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHKRI

SHNAKULKARNI NA AT POST KHATAV DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000063

591

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHKRI

SHNAKURANE NA

"BAHAR" PRARAMBHA CO-HSG 

SOCIETY ERANDAWANA POONA-

411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063

836

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHKRI

SHNAJIGADGIL KRISHNAJI

GADGIL NIWAS VAKOLA BRIDGE 

SANTA CRUZ E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000007

368

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023



RAGHUNATHKRI

SHNAJIPANDIT NA

RETD SUB REGISTRAR AKOLA 

VIDARBH INDIA Maharashtra 444002

KIRL0000000000063

592

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHLAK

DE SHIVRAMLAKDE

A/P PADEGAON PHARM TAL 

PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415521

KIRLIN300450804787

69

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHMA

HADEOWORLIKA

R FMAHADEO 80 E WORLI VILLAGE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000045

166

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHMA

HADEVDABHOLK

AR NA

AT POST DEULVADA NERUR MAHAL 

KUDAL DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000063

750

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHNA

GAPPAGUNDA NA

499 VETAL PETH DHANGAR ALLEY 

POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

596

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHNA

RAYANRATNAPA

RKHI NA AT POST PUSESAVALI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000063

597

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHPU

RUSHOTTAMKUL

KARNI NA

339A 1 A SOMWAR PETH KARAD 

DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000063

782

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHSAD

ASHIVSATHE NA

AT POST KHANAPUR DIST 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000063

607

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHSH

ANKARJOGLEKAR NA 988 SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

780

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHSHR

IPADDESHPANDE NA

SARASVAT COLONY POONA CAMP 

POONA 11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHSHR

IPADMARATHE NA

THE MALEGAON S S K LTD 

MALEGAO (SHIVNAGAR) TAL-

BARAMATI (DIST INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000063

869

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHVG

ANESHKAR NA 378,SHUKRAWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

022

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1365.00 13-Apr-2023ANESHKAR NA 378,SHUKRAWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002 022 unpaid dividend                1365.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHVAS

UDEVGODBOLE NA

C/O MR B P PATIL S SHOP NEAR 

STATION AT POST NALASOPARA DT 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000063

603

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHVAS

UDEVRANADE NA

AHMED SAILOR BLDG CHAWL NO 8 

R NO 47 DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063

604

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHVIN

AYAKBORVANKA

R NA

C O INDIAN INDUSTRIES CPTN 204 

PRINCES STREET BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000063

605

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHVIS

HNUJOSHI NA

1198,SHIVAJINAGAR,POONA-

411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063

850

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHVIS

HWAMBHARLIM

AYE NA

RAYATE BUNGLOW,SARVODAYA 

COLONY, AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063

849

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHYA

DAVVANJARI NA

AT POST BORGAON TAL VALWA 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415413

KIRL0000000000063

806

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3570.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHYAS

HVANTPAWAR NA

DY ACCOUNTANT MUNICIPALITY 

POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

602

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHRA

OBHAUSAHEBPA

WAR BHAUSAHEB

C/O KILEDAR DHAIBAR S WADA 

GENDI GATE ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000004

329

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   635.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUNATHRA

ODIWAKARRAOK

ADAMB FDIWAKARRAO

SHANTI ASHRAM 30 KRISHNAPURA 

DEWAS (MADHAYA PRADESH) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000045

028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUVEERSAD

ASHIVGUNDA NA 785 GANJ PETH POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

875

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUVEERVELL

ANKI

VENKATESWARARA

OVELLANKI

6 - 3 - 596 / 51 / A, FLAT NO 103 

VISHWA SAI RESIDENCY VENKATA 

RAMANA COLONY, KHAIRTABAD 

HYDERABAD, ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500004

KIRLIN300079103960

08

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     20.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUVIRDATT

ATRAYADESHPA

NDE DATTATRAYA

361 YADOGOPAL PETH NEAR GOL 

MARUTI MANDIR SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRLIN300450800924

63

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHUVIRSHEN

AVIBHOSALE NA NOA GOA KALAPUR PANJIM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000063

609

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGHVENDRARR

AOJAIRAMPANDI

T FJAIRAM HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000045

117

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



RAGINIANANDM

ODAK NA

FLAT NO 12 GAYATRI CO OP 

HSGSOC 215 PARVATI PAYATHA 

POONA-9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063

928

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAGINIMEHTA

JASWANTPRASAD

MEHTASTUDENT

C/O MR J P MEHTA RUKMINI 

BHAWAN SHIVPUR VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221003

KIRL0000000000039

354

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAHIMAIKADARK

HANABDULKHAN NA

HOUSE NO-113 AT-POST-

GHODNADI TAL-SIRUR DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412201

KIRL0000000000063

613

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RAHULARORAMI

NORUG

SHAKARORASTUDE

NT KOTHI NO 1246/18 C GHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160018

KIRL0000000000040

499

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAHULBAID SAMPATMALBAID C 31 C C COLONY DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRLIN300214107458

40

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1900.00 13-Apr-2023

RAHULBANSAL

SHSKBANSALSTUDE

NT C 101 ASHOK VIHAR I DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000040

686

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAHULJALAN FHLTABHOYCH

GOPAL JALAN HAJO ROAD 

NALABARI ASSAM INDIA Assam 781335

KIRL0000000000050

003

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAHULLAXMICH

ANDDEDHIA LAXMICHAND

C/O SHREE JAY CORPORATION G-3, 

A.P.M.C MARKET-II, PHASE-II, 

TURBHE NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400705

KIRL0000000000052

956

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAHULMANOHA

RKULKARNI NA

B-29 ABHIJIT CO-OP HSG SOC.LTD. 

COLLEGE LANE AGAR BAZAR 

DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRLIN300450101443

89

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

RAHULPRABHAK

ARJAKATDAR PRABHAKAR NO 7 363 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000024

034

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

RAHULSSHINDE FHSAMPAT

3/D-2, MAZDA CORNER KASTURBA 

HSG.SOCIETY VISHRANTWADI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411015

KIRL0000000000054

160

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

RAHULKUMARAJ

AYKUMARRATHI

AJAYKUMARMOTIL

ALRATHI

IDBI BANK LIMITED STATION ROAD 

AMRELI GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 365601

KIRLIN300450138779

74

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   500.00 13-Apr-2023

RAIRAVINDRAKU

MAR FHRAVINDRA

G-23, HYDERABAD ESTATE, 

L.D.RUPAREL MARG, OFF NAPEAN 

SEA ROAD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000049

735

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023MAR FHRAVINDRA SEA ROAD, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006 735 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJBHUSHANSO

OD

PIARELALMOHINDR

A

C4/126 SAFDURJUNG 

DEVELOPMENT AREA NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000006

396

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJDEVINDERSIN

GHSAMRA LABHSINGHSAMRA

VILL BIRBHARPURA BIRBAL PO BALL 

KHURD VIA MAJITHA DIST 

AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000004

367

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2250.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJDULARIANAN

D

FHJAGDISHCHAND

RA

HOUSE NO.27/H-1/12 DABAULI 

KANPUR (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208022

KIRL0000000000050

033

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJKAMALAGAR

WAL FHJM

C/O DHARMESH KUMAR JAIN 

ADVOCATE JAIN-KUTIR BHATAN-

STREET BIJNOR U.P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 246701

KIRL0000000000051

480

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJKESHALYAVI

G

HANSRAJVIGHOUS

E D 6 VIJAY NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000036

479

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RajKumar ShriArjunLal

26 B Supriya Apartments Pocket A-

4, Paschim Vihar New Delhi INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRLIN300589100629

01

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   400.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJKUMARAGRA

WAL FHOMPRAKASH

BIHAR CEMENT DESRIBUTARS 

KACHAHRI MORE SARSWATI 

MARKET SIWAN INDIA Bihar 841226

KIRL0000000000051

574

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJKUMARCHAD

DA FDEVIDASS

29/687 GITHANJALI KOTTULI 

MAVOOR RD KUTHIRAVATTAM 

CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673016

KIRL0000000000052

225

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJKUMARGUPT

A

LATESHLAKHANNA

RAYANGUPTA

273,CANAL STREET, SREEBHUMI, 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700048

KIRL0000000000036

838

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJKUMARPANN

U

SURATSINGHPANN

U 471 SECTOR 15 A HISAR INDIA Haryana 125001

KIRL1304140003295

721

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJKUMARSONI FHMOHANLAL

14 EKAMBARESWAR AGRAHARAM 

4TH FLOOR PARK TOWN MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052

049

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJKUMARTAND

ON FKNTANDON 24B, KRISHNA NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226005

KIRL0000000000029

367

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJKUMARIBHA

NSALI

NAVRATANMALBH

ANSA

C/O M P THARD ADVOCATE 11 

POLLOCK STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035

203

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJMAKKAR

MADANLALMAKKA

RHO

H NO 9857 LANE NO 6 MULTANI 

DHANDA PAHAR GANJ N DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

KIRL0000000000036

138

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJPAUL FHSHBASANTLAL

S/O SH.BASANT LAL V&PO HARIKE 

PATTAN TEH PATTI DIST AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143412

KIRL0000000000048

558

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJABALLAL FHNARAYANA

GURU KRIPA 24/1,MURARJI PETH 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000049

511

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



RAJADASGUPTA

SUKUMARDASGUP

TA

K 29 A IST FLOOR LEFT SIDE KHIRKI 

EXTENSION MALVIYA NAGAR NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRLIN301151243398

34

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJAREHANI FHRAMZANACI

5/366 BARANPURI BHAWAL 

BHAJIWA POLE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049

042

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJAGOPALANK

R

KRAGHAVACHARIA

RPENSIONER

15 SBI OFFICERS' COLONY 158 ST. 

MARY'S ROAD MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000036

637

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJAGOPALARA

OSUNKAVALLY

FHSATYANARAYAN

A

302 TIRUVAN VIKAS RESIDENCY 

BALAJI NAGAR VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530003

KIRL0000000000050

752

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJAMANIJAYAC

HANDRAN FHJAYACHANDRAN

C/O. MR. R. SHANMUGHANATHAN, 

1/56 MAIN ROAD, KOLATHURDEPT. 

PUDUKKOTAI DT. INDIA Tamil Nadu 622504

KIRL0000000000048

345

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJANAGGARW

AL

DARSHANKUMARA

GGARWAL

HNO.-62 SHANTA PARK BACK SIDE 

AGGAR NAGAR LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL1202540000082

355

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJANVTANDEL FHVASANT

101, MAHALAXMI DARSHAN 

SHAHIR AMAR SHEKH MARG 

SATRASTA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400011

KIRL0000000000053

698

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJANVALIYAVE

ETILK SERVICE

FLAT NO C/3 KESLEY 1 RAM NAGAR 

S V ROAD BORIVLI W MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000039

683

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJANAHALLIAN

ANTHANAGARAJ

AGUPTA

ANANTHANAGARAJ

A

HOSADURGA TOWN DIST 

CHITRADURGA MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577501

KIRL0000000000001

930

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              15635.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJANIASHOKM

AHAJAN

CHUDAMANPMAH

AJAN

SR NO 228 PLOT NO 16 

CHAKRAADHAR NAGAR BHUSAWAL INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL1201320000648

614

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJANIPRABHAK

ARBARVE NA

92-94 J SHANKARSHETH ROAD 

BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063

972

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJANIRAJARAM

KULKARNI RAJARAM

AT & POST POYNAD TAL ALIBAG 

RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 402108

KIRL0000000000015

674

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJANIRAMESH

GOSWAMI

RAMESHLGOSWAM

ISE

AT. AARVAND, POST TIWARE 

KARJOT, DISTT.RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 410202

KIRL0000000000037

483

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023GOSWAMI ISE KARJOT, DISTT.RAIGAD INDIA Maharashtra 410202 483 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJANISHASHIKA

NTKATAKE HSHASHIKANT

KONARK NIWAS FLAT 

NO.17,TADIWALA ROAD 

SANGAMWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000046

583

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJANISHRIDHA

RPHADKE NA 333, NARAYAN PETH PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

060

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJANIVKINI HVENKATESHKINI

16, GANESH PRASAD BLDG NO.I,II 

FLOOR AYARE ROAD, DOMBIVLI (E) 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000029

155

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2325.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJANIVINAYAKL

ELE NA

C/O MR.PANDURANG T SANE, 

MATRU-PITRU CHHAYA,NR.TALATI 

OFFICE, AT AND POST 

VADGAON,TAL MAVAL, INDIA Maharashtra 412106

KIRL0000000000064

019

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMBALAR

AMPARDESHI NA PAPA S TIKATI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063

624

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              36020.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMBALAR

AMPAWAR NA

SAWANTPUR VASAHAT 

KIRLOSKARWADI TAL PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064

088

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMBALKRI

SHNAALURKAR NA

2 30 PARLESHWAR C OP SOCY M G 

ROAD VILE PARLE BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063

743

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMBAPUP

ATIL NA

B/10 MAHIM LAND MARY CO-OP 

HSG SOCIETY SENAPATI BAPAT 

MARG BOMBAY 400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000063

959

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9955.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMDAGAD

UKASAR NA

RLY QUARTERS KOP 11-A 

KOLHAPUR RLY STN. KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063

881

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMDATTA

TRAYAAMBARDE

KAR NA KIRLOSKARVADI DIST SAN&LI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063

829

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMDATTA

TRAYAKULKARNI NA

AT POST-AMNAPUR TAL-TASGAON 

DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063

925

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMDATTA

TRAYASAPRE NA

DR AMBEDKAR RD MATUNGA 

BOMBAY-19 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000063

834

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMDHON

DIGUJAR NA AT P O PUSESAVALI DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000063

622

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMGPATIL NA

NEAR POST OFFICE KHADIA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000002

043

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              15935.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMGANES

HKESKAR NA

C/O ANIL KESKAR, 

108/11,ERANDAWANE,BHARATI 

NIWAS COLONY,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064

037

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMGUND

OPATKI NA

2740 B MANGALWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063

748

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023



RAJARAMHARIK

ULKARNI NA

AT POST DEOLALI TAL RAHURI DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422401

KIRL0000000000063

630

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMJANAR

DANRANADE NA AT P O MAKHJAN DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415608

KIRL0000000000063

620

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMKESHA

VCHANDGUJAR NA

AT POST-KASABA SANGAON VIA 

KAGAL DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416216

KIRL0000000000063

619

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMKRISHN

ADESAI NA

C O MR BABURAO PUROHIT 

GIRGAON BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063

618

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMLAXMA

NPURANIK NA AT POST IGATPURI DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422403

KIRL0000000000063

746

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMMADH

AVRAOKULKARNI NA

HINDWADI BUNGALOW NO 200 

111 BELGAUM INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000063

625

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6760.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMMAHA

DEVMATANGE NA

STATIONARY SHOP MAIN ROAD 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063

626

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMPANDU

SAVANT NA

DVARAKARAJ NIVAS. AT 

SAVANTPUR. POST PALUS. TALUKA 

TASGAON. INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000063

846

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMPANDU

RANGLOTE FPANDURANG

A/6 ONGC OFFICERS QTRS 

PRABHAT COLONY SANTACRUZ (E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000047

311

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMPARSH

ARAMJADHAV NA

H NO 5641 MANGAL GALLI JAGE 

LANE AHMEDNAGAR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063

623

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMPRALH

ADKANITKAR NA 1691 SADASHIV PETH POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

938

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMRAMC

HANDRAMORE NA 542 DAXIN SADAR SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063

739

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              16415.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMSAKHA

RAMBHOSLE FSAKHARAM

2ND FLOOR ROOM NO.38 45/49 

UMARKHADI ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000044

969

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMSAKHARAJARAMSAKHA

RAMKORGAONK

AR NA

2523 MAHATMA PHULE ROAD 

SHAHAPUR BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000063

629

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMSHRID

HARKULKARNI NA

AT GANDHALI POST PILODE DIST-

JALGAON TAL AMALNER INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000063

628

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMVASUD

EOJOSHI VASUDEO

DEVAL WADA DATTA NIWAS 

BRAHMANPURI MIRAJ (DIST 

SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000003

764

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1310.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMVINAY

AKNAVADIKAR NA

B-2 VISHVAJIT SOCIETY SAVARKAR 

MARG NAUPADA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000064

010

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMVITHO

BALAD NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 

LTD.T.NO 120/1228 SHOP NO 4 

KIRLOSKARVADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063

839

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMVITHT

HALKOTHAVLE NA

AT POST-PARALI RAMDAS DIST-

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415302

KIRL0000000000063

627

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJARAMRAODI

GAMBARRAOWA

KADE NA

GANESHWADI STATION ROAD 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000063

621

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJASHEKHARPA

TTANASETTY ERAPPAPSERVICE

509-C SECTOR 6 UKKUNAGARAM 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530031

KIRL0000000000037

371

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJASHREENARH

ARIDASSHAH FNARHARIDAS

C/O.SHAH SADI BHANDAR NEHRU 

CHOWK INDAPUR DIST:-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000045

749

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJASHRIRAGHU

NATHBAHULEKA

R NA

4/8 MOTINAGAR OPP MAHIM RLY 

STN. BOMBAY-400 016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000063

918

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJEEVAGARWA

L NA

FLAT NO L 1007 RAJ LAKE VIEW APT 

29TH MAIN BTM 2ND STAGE N S 

PALYA BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560071

KIRLIN300360201527

07

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJEEVGUPTA FHSHRAJPAL

71,SARLA BAGH DAYAL BAGH 

ARGA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282005

KIRL0000000000048

763

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJEEVLUCASOH

OL FHLUCASPETER

19/8, PRATIK NAGAR WEST WING 

NEAR ALANDI ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000054

209

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJEEVR TKRAJAN

RAJEEV R LECTURER 

HANAMASAGAR KUSHTAGI 

KOPPAL INDIA Karnataka 584114

KIRLIN300896101776

38

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023



RAJEEVSINGH

SHNPSINGHSERVIC

E

C/O HIRA LAL YADAV Q NO 129 

4TH STREET TILAK NAGAR INDORE 

(MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000041

172

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJEEVTANDON

FHPRAKASHNARAI

N JHANSI HOTEL JHANSHI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284001

KIRL0000000000049

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRPSHAR

MA

PRAHLADKSHARMA

SERVICE

A1 8 MAHESH NAGAR S V ROAD 

GOREGAON W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000039

675

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRAAGRA

WAL FHNP

AGRAWAL CONSULTANTS C-303, 

SHANTI NAGAR DATTA MANDIR 

ROAD, MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000054

240

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRAAUUA FHAUUA 8-418 MAIN ROAD GUNTAKAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515801

KIRL0000000000049

369

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRABABU

RAOPAWAR FHBABURAO

KRISHNA F-1 NARMADA RESIDENCY 

2ND CROSS VIJAY NAGAR HUBLI 

580032 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000048

906

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRABAGDI FHPOONAMCHAND

41, VIDYA APPARTMENT 

CHOWPATTY BAND STAND 

LOYALKA COMPOUND MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000051

861

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRABALKR

ISHNAKHARDE

BALKRISHNAKHARD

E

AT/PO - KOLHAR BHAGWATIPUR, 

TAL- RAHATA DIST - AHMEDNAGAR 

RAHATA INDIA Maharashtra 413710

KIRL1302340000071

766

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRABAPUS

AHEBNERLI BAPUSAHEB

66 MODEL CO-OP HSG SOCY 

MARKET YARD ROAD BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590010

KIRL0000000000023

500

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRACHHA

BILBHAIRANDERI

A NA

THAKHUMAL TARACHAND WADI B 

BLOCK R NO 8 MARVE ROAD 

MALAD(W) BOMBAY 400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000063

961

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRAGOPA

LRAOCHANDOLE NA

CLOTH MERCHANT SANGOLA(DIST 

SOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000063

968

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRAKADM

AWALA FHHUKAMCHAND

VARINDAVAN-ONE B 507 RAHEJA 

TOWN SHIP MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000050

781

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023AWALA FHHUKAMCHAND TOWN SHIP MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097 781 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRAKANTI

LALDOSHI FHKANTILAL

9 ABDUL REHMAN ST 4TH 

FLOOR,PYDHONIE YUSUF BLDG 

MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000049

569

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRAKASHI

NATHCHAUDHA

RI

KASHINATHCHAUD

HARI

SAMBHAJI NAGAR BEHIND ULHAS 

TALKIES AT POST PACHORA 

PACHORA INDIA Maharashtra 424201

KIRLIN302201102326

77

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   145.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRAKUMA

RAGRAWAL FHSHYAMSHRAN

C/O. T.R. TIWARI ED-62, A.D.A. 

COLONY, NAINI ALLAHABAD (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211008

KIRL0000000000048

817

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRAKUMA

RGOYAL FHTOTARAM

C/O GOYAL INDUSTRIES DUTT 

PURA MORENA (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

KIRL0000000000049

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRAKUMA

RGOYAL TOTARAMGOYAL

GOYAL INDUSTRIES, 157/158 

JIWAJI GANJ, MORENA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

KIRL1204470001153

821

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRAKUMA

RJAIN

GHEWARCHANDJAI

NSE

SUKHSADAN KALYAN NAGAR 

JALORE RAJ-343001 INDIA Rajasthan 343001

KIRL0000000000038

885

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRAKUMA

RMPATEL

SHMANILALSPATEL

SERVICE

35 JLRAM SOCIETY TO PO VIJAPUR 

DIST MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382870

KIRL0000000000040

634

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRAKUMA

RSHARMA

HEERAMANISHAR

MA OPP P K SCHOOL REWA M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 486001

KIRLIN300214114934

40

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   735.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRAKUMA

RSHARMA

SHVPSHARMASERV

ICE

70,GANDHI NAGAR, BEHIND 

WOOLEN MILLS, CHURU (RAJ.) INDIA Rajasthan 331001

KIRL0000000000040

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRAMEHT

A

UTTAMCHANDMEH

TA

8 FRIENDS COLONY ADARSH 

NAGAR PALI PALI (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 306401

KIRLIN301330202746

51

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRAMURLI

DHARJERE NA

103,NISARG SUNDAR APTS. 

GANDHI BHAVAN ROAD, 

KOTHRUD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064

048

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRANAGIN

CHANDSHAH NAGINCHAND

2-A,PRADAXSHINA APTS., 

PRATISTHA COMPLEX NEAR 

EXPERIMENTAL SCHOOL, AMBIKA 

NIKETAN ROAD, SURAT (GUJ.) INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000042

559

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRANARSI

NHBHAIPRAJAPA

TI

NARSINHBHAIPRAJ

APATI

34-35 MAHAVIR ROW HOUSE 

BHATAR ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395017

KIRLIN302201102605

14

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRAPRAB

HAKARPAWAR NA

87 HOUSING SOCIETY OPP NUTAN 

MARATHA COLLEGE JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000064

011

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   835.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRAPRASA

DSHARMA FHHARPRASAD

S/O H P SHARMA K NO-16, 

TEACHERS COLONY NEAR JAIPUR 

HOUSE AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282010

KIRL0000000000048

789

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



RAJENDRASHAH SUMATILAL

4 VIRESHWAR VIHAR, TEJPAL ROAD 

PLOT NO 6 VILE PARLE (E) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000041

282

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRASHAR

MA FRAJBANSHI

C/O.GLB STEEL ENTERPRISES 11A-

MAHARSHI DEBENDRA ROAD 6TH 

FLOOR,ROOM NO.10 CALCUTTA 

(W.B.) INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047

525

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRATHAK

RAL FHSANTSINGH

MAIN ROAD OPP.SCHOOL NO.1 

POST:-KOPARGAON DIST:-

AHMEDANAGAR (M.S.) INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000053

579

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRAKUMA

RBAJRANGLALSH

ARMA

BAJRANGLALSHAR

MASERVICE

VITTHAL MANDIR ROAD 

MALGUJARIPURA WARDHA M S INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000039

034

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRAKUMA

RMPATEL FMANILAL

35,JALRAM SOCY P.O.VIJAPUR 

TALUKA:-VIJAPUR DIST:-MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 382870

KIRL0000000000046

446

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJENDRANG GOPALANACHARY

PANCHAJANYAM ANGADIPURAM 

MALAPPURAM DT MALAPPURAM INDIA Kerala 679321

KIRLIN300239119551

97

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 13-Apr-2023

RajeshAgarwal BLAgarwal

88, College Road Rabindra Nagar 

Housing Complex Flat 203/H 

Howrah INDIA West Bengal 711103

KIRLIN300095114459

72

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   705.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHBRAVAL

FHBHAICHANDBHA

I

728,BHAU'S POLE RAIPUR CHAKLA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000049

912

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHCSHAH FHCHHANALAL

MID ROW, MAHADEV NAGAR 

HOUSE NO.38, 'SAHIL NIWAS' 

SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

366

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHCHANDR

ASHEKHARSHEN

DE

CHANDRASHEKHAR

DSHENDE

H NO 3346 SONAR GALLI A/P 

YEOLA NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL1201090700141

471

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHDHAM

ROSHANLALDHAM

SERVICE

484,SECTOR-FOUR, R K PURAM, 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110022

KIRL0000000000036

863

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHDHRUVP DHRUVPRASADCH

1064 , SHREEJI NIVAS GUNDI NI 

POLE , NR. BANK OF INDIA , RELIEF KIRLIN300982102449 Amount for unclaimed and RAJESHDHRUVP

RASADJANI

DHRUVPRASADCH

UNILALJANI

POLE , NR. BANK OF INDIA , RELIEF 

ROAD , AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRLIN300982102449

98

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   125.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHGUPTA

CHAGANLALSTUDE

NT 21 1 698 RIKAB GUNJ HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500002

KIRL0000000000035

501

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHHDIDWA

NIA FHHARIRAM

32/36, ANANTWADI PAHERWALI 

BLDG. 2ND FLOOR, R.NO.34 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000054

259

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHJAIN FHNAMAKCHAND

9 H I G FRIENDS COLONEY NEW 

SHAH GANG AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282001

KIRL0000000000048

804

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHJAIN FHBHANWAR

5,NAVYOUG SAGAR TEEN BATTI 

WALKESHWAR RAOD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000053

096

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHJIWATRA

MMIHANI JIWATRAMMIHANI MIHANI CHOWK, NANDURA INDIA Maharashtra 443404

KIRL1203390000064

975

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHKJAIN FHKANAKMAL

C/O LUCKY JEWELLERS MOHILI-

VILLAGE PIPE LANE SAKI NAKA 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400072

KIRL0000000000049

677

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHKUMAR

DARSHANLALAROR

AB

5 GANESH MARKET CASH DHARA 

BAZAR AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000034

913

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHKUMARC

HANDNA

BKCHANDNASERVI

CE

12/1 RAILWAY COLONY KISHAN 

GANJ DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000036

952

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHKUMARJ

AISWAL FHRAMLAKHAN

COTTAGE NO.4, WEST PATEL 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000054

269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHKUMARJ

ANGID FHBADRIPRASAD

S/O. BADRI PRASAD JANGID, VILL 

PUROHITON KI DHANI, 

P.O.MOHANWARI, VIA 

NAWALGARH DIST. JHUNJHUNU, 

RAJ INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000048

478

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHKUMARP

ANDEY FHPN

32/3 SANDWA COLONY NAINI 

ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211010

KIRL0000000000048

841

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHKUMARSI

NGH FHJAGDISH

VILLEGE BEHTA POST:GAUHANIA 

DIST:FAIZABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 224121

KIRL0000000000053

147

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHKUMARS

URANA FHKANHAIYALAL 67A,PALM AVENUE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000047

730

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHLKAPADI

A

LKKAPADIAPROFES

SION

HOUSE NO. 393 (1ST FLOOR) 

SECTOR - 16 FARIDABAD 

(HARYANA) INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000040

915

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHNDESHPA

NDE NARAYANRAO

1/B TRIMURTI COMPLEX NDA 

ROAD WARGE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRLIN300513116014

68

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHNSHAH NA

1502 SOVEREIGN HIRANANDANI 

GARDENS POWAI INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000064

093

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8055.00 13-Apr-2023



RAJESHPRANE PARSHURAMRANE

A-WING 3RD FLOOR MHATRE PEN 

BLDG S B MARG DADAR(W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000057

470

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHPARIKH KANTILAL

PRAMUKH PALACE, NEAR JAY 

PALACE, BEHIND MANAV MANDIR 

COMPLEX, 100 FEET ROAD, VASAI 

ROAD (W) TAL: VASAI, DIST: 

THANE, INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000052

284

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHPATEL

NATWARLALHIMAT

LALPATELSERV

19-A SHIV SANKALPA SOCIETY OPP 

NARANPURA POST OFFICE 

NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000038

431

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHSHUKLA BATUKINVESTOR

1597 SHRIRAMJINI SHERI KHADIA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000038

492

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHVIJAYIND

APURE FVIJAY 115 SHANIWAR PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413005

KIRL0000000000046

257

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHKUMARG

SHYANI FHGHANSHYAM

24, SHRIDHAR TENAMENT INDIA 

COLONEY ROAD BAPUNAGAR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

KIRL0000000000049

788

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHWARNAN

AJIPATTIWAR NA

QRT NO.SPO 25,MPEB COLONY, 

PRAKASH NAGAR,P.O 

BIRAINGHPURPALI DIST.SHAHDOL 

(M.P.)-484552 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 484552

KIRL0000000000063

811

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHWARPRA

SAD

LATESHKRIPARAMR

ETD

2 KAMAYANI KUNJ PLOT NO 69 I P 

EXTN DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000036

851

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHWARPRA

SADSHUKLA

RAMLAKHANSHUKL

A

MALIKANPUR BIRBHANPUR 

JAUNPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 222109

KIRLIN301557221631

52

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESHWARSING

H FHSHAJMER

D-87,SECTOR-2 NOIDA DIST:-

GAZIABAD (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

KIRL0000000000053

278

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESWARIESW

ARAN HKESWARAN

302, SURAJ S.B. PATIL RD., OFF. 

NORTH AVENUE RD. SANTACRUZ 

(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000052

302

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJESWARIJONN FHVENKATARAMA

W/O.J.V.RAMANA, IRON 

MERCHANT, RASHTRAPATHI ROAD, 

TANUKU-534211. DIST.WEST KIRL0000000000050 Amount for unclaimed and RAJESWARIJONN

ADULA

FHVENKATARAMA

NA

TANUKU-534211. DIST.WEST 

GODAVARI.(AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534211

KIRL0000000000050

727

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJGOPALRAMP

RASADJIATTAL RAMPRASADJI

5-6-24 NEW OSMANPURA 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000025

192

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJINDERPAUL

ROOPCHANDGUPT

ASE

HO CWE AGRA 112 TAJ ROAD 

AGRA CANTT UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282001

KIRL0000000000036

436

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJINDERSINGH FHSHSARAN

H NO.1526, SECTOR 34-D 

CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160022

KIRL0000000000048

712

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJINDERSINGH

RANDHAWA FHSCHATTAR

HEADQUARTERS 2 CORPS C/O 56 

APO INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000048

747

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJIVASTHANA FHHP

K-1274, AASHIAN COLONY 

LUCKNOW (U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226012

KIRL0000000000048

873

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJIVKOHLI

VEDPARKASHKOHLI

S

C/O DR V P KOHLI 108 GOLF LINKS 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000035

899

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJIVLOCHANGU

PTA

GHANSHYAMDASS

GUPT 92 JATWARA PULL MITHAI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000036

167

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJIVMANOHAR

PUSALKAR NA

18 MITRA MANDAL COLONY PUNE-

9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063

942

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6760.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJKUMARAGAR

WAL

MOHANLALAGARW

ALBUSINESS

KWALITY 171/A MAHATMA 

GANDHI ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000036

582

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJKUMARDHAN

UKA FHCHOUTHMAL

18 BALAJI NAGAR SIRIPURAM 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530003

KIRL0000000000050

714

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJKUMARJALA

N FSAWARMAL

6/90 DAULAT NAGAR KOPRY 

COLONY THANA (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRL0000000000052

421

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJKUMARSHAR

MA FHSHJAGDISHRAI 14/143 GEETA COLONY DELHI INDIA Delhi 110031

KIRL0000000000051

342

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJKUMARSING

H RAMSARUP

C/O RAJ PAPER INDUSTRIES 

SUDAMA MARG P O RISHIKESH 

DIST DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

KIRL0000000000008

177

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJKUMARIGALA

NI FHKANYALAL

403,DEEPAK APARTMENT NETAJI 

ROAD ULHAS NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421004

KIRL0000000000048

036

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJMALPUNAM

CHANDMARVADI NA

AT KARHATI POST SUPA DIST 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412204

KIRL0000000000063

617

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJNIACHAURAS

IA FHA

GAME KING 13/15,GHASWALA 

ESTATE ARTHUR ROAD TARDE0 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052

735

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJNIKANTDAHY

ABHAISHAH NA

63,DAHYABHAI BHUVAN,BHAILAL 

ROAD, SOMVARI BAZAR MALAD W 

BOBOMBAY-400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000063

952

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1670.00 13-Apr-2023



RAJNIKANTJOBA

NPUTRA VITHALDASSERVICE

SHIVAM 4 VAISHALI NAGAR RAYA 

ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000039

232

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJNIKANTPARS

HOTAMBHAIMIS

TRY

PARSHOTAMBHAIA

ERJANBHAIMIST

C/O MARUTI TRADING CO OPP 

VISHNU PETROL PUMP NEAR CTM 

CHAR RASTA HIGHWAY ROAD 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380026

KIRL0000000000038

380

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJNIKANTSHAN

TILALSONI NA

C\O.ADESARA J.S. 77\1 

SHETHNIPOLE, 

RATANPOLE,AHMEDABAD. INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000063

965

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJRATTANGMO

HATTA FGHANSHAMDAS 166 BHULESHWAR ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000046

323

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJSHREEHANU

MANTSINGRAJP

UT NA

12 RATNDEEP SUYOG SOCIETY 

SAWANTPUR VASAHAT INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063

995

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJUACHHRIA FHHASSANAND 9-A SHAHNAJAF ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000050

324

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJUAHUJA NA

MEERA NIVAS BLOCK NO. 5 PLOT 

NO. 609 IInd FLOOR 15th RD. KHAR 

(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRLIN300450103094

55

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJUGHOSH FNIRMAL

CHOTO BAHERA PO.BARA BAHERA 

DT:HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal 712246

KIRL0000000000047

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJUHARAN CHAMPATRAJ

20 SHRI MARUTI COMPLEX R T 

SHREET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000052

693

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJULDEVIJAIN NA

EASTERN AUTO DISTRIBUTORS 

SONAI ROAD SILCHAR ASSAM INDIA Assam 788006

KIRLIN301250280169

43

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAJYAMCHITTUR

U FHUTTAM

B-285 SECTOR-6 ROURKELA-2 

SUNDARGARH ORISSA INDIA Orissa 769002

KIRL0000000000047

851

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAKESHGOEL NA

C/O M/S PANNA LAL CHANDER 

BHAN SHOP NO.5,FIRST 

FLOOR,GUR 

MANDI,SONIPAT(HARYANA) INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000064

031

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

RAKESHGOPICHA

NDGUPTA FHGOPICHAND

3/4 SATYA JIVAN SOCIETY L.B. 

SHASTRI MARG KURLA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000053

057

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RAKESHJGANDHI FJAYANTILAL

D-30,WING -A,FLAT 201 2ND 

FLOOR,YOGI NAGAR, EKSAR 

VILLAGE,BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400091

KIRL0000000000046

216

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RAKESHJAIN FBHAWARLAL

SHOP NO 139 A HEERA PANNA 

SHOPPING CENTER HAJI AIL 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000047

449

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAKESHKUMARA

GARWAL RAMPRAKASH

5/164 SHERSINGH BUILDING 

SUBHASH NAGAR BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243001

KIRL0000000000033

927

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RAKESHKUMARA

GARWALA FHMAHABIR

C/O.MANMOHAN BASTRALAYA 

89,JAMUNALAL BAJAJ STREET 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047

740

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAKESHKUMARJ

AIN FHTARA

DURGA SADAN 5-2-433 RISALA 

ABDULLA J N ROAD HYDERABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000054

686

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAKESHKUMARP

ANDEY

FHSHYAMCHANDR

AN

75/40,SUBZI MANDI, RANJEET 

PURWA,MASALA WALI GALI 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000050

049

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAKESHKUMARS

RIVASTAVA FHMAHESWAR

T/139B AIR FORCE STATION 

MANAURI ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 212212

KIRL0000000000048

844

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAKESHLAL SRIKANTLAL

A 9 GATE NO 1 SFS DDA FLAT 

PUNJABI BAGH APPARTMENTS 

NEW ROHTAK ROAD DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRLIN300214121023

92

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAKESHPALIWAL FHSHRINARENDRA

NARENDRA MEDICAL STORES 

P.O.JANJGIR DIST.BILASPUR M.P. INDIA Chhattisgarh 495668

KIRL0000000000051

729

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAKESHPRABHA

KAR

LATESHRLPRABHAK

ARSERVICE

H NO 8014 POCKET XI SECTOR B 

NELSON MANDELA MARG VASANT 

KUNJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110037

KIRL0000000000038

800

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAKESHSOOD

RAJKUMARSOODSE

RV

C/O SH RANBIR SOOD H NO 2753 

SECOTR 40 C CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160036

KIRL0000000000036

407

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAKHIJAIN SANJAYJAIN

II RM/117 - A RAJENDER NAGAR, 

SECTOR - 2 SAHIBABAD, DISTT - 

GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201005

KIRLIN300206104315

26

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RAKSHAGOEL PAWANKUMAR

HOUSE NO 441, SECTOR 10, 

PANCHKULA HARYANA INDIA Haryana 134108

KIRL0000000000036

453

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

RAKSHAGUPTA

NARESHCHANDRA

GUPT

C/O SHRI NARESH CHANDRA 

GUPTA E 85 SHASTRI NAGAR 

LOHAGAL ROAD AJMER RAJ. INDIA Rajasthan 305001

KIRL0000000000038

805

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



RAMBALVANTKU

LHALLI NA ATHANI DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000063

776

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              35870.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMBHAROSH FHRAMNIWAS

NO 1 MANAGAPPAN ST 

SOWCARPET INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048

653

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAP

RASADGUPTA FHHSAHU

QR NO.3130, SECTOR XII B BOKARO 

STEEL CITY BOKARO INDIA Jharkhand 827012

KIRL0000000000050

579

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAN FHSPRAJAN

SAKTHI & CO., 420 MINT STREET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

129

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMGANESHDH

AVALE NA

C\O SATISH KARVE, 298,TARADE 

COLONY,HINGANE KHURD, VITHAL 

VADI,PUNE-411051. INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000063

899

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMGANESHMO

GHE NA

&BAPUJI KRIPA& BHONDE COLONY 

KARVE ROAD\ POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063

825

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMGOPAL

BALKISHANTHUKRA

L

H NO- 13 BALIVIHAR MODEL 

COLONY NR GOPINATH MANDIR 

RUDRAPUR INDIA Uttarakhand 263153

KIRL1202060000602

385

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   125.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMGOPALSHAR

MA NA

C/O M/S KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 

LTD. 5,PARLIAMENT STREET, NEW-

DELHI-110001 INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000063

910

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKRISHNA

RGAGARWALBUSIN

ESS

LALJIMAL TIKARAM KATRA LEHSWA 

CHANDINI CHOWK DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000041

182

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKUMARGAR

G FHOMPRAKASH

3058, POWER HOUSE ROAD, 

BATHINDA (PB) INDIA Punjab 151001

KIRL0000000000048

563

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMNARAYANR

ENU

BHOLAPRASADSER

VICE

J 55 PEOPLES CO OPERATIVE 

COLONY KANAKARBAGH PATNA 

BIHAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000036

535

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMNIWASGILR

A FHPHOOLCHAND SADAR BAZAR P.O. DEGANA (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 341503

KIRL0000000000050

650

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMNIWASGUP

TA

KUNDANLALPARSA

DAMALGUPTA

C -101, MUGDHA CHS LTD. 

SAIBABA NAGAR BORIVALI WEST 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRLIN303108101078

12

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   100.00 13-Apr-2023TA DAMALGUPTA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092 12 unpaid dividend                   100.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMPARKASH HARIRAM

A 2/34 AZAD APARTMENTS SRI 

AURODINDO MARG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRLIN301549145067

63

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMPARKASHAG

GARWAL

LATESHLAKSHMAN

DAS

C-17, STREET NO 1, BHAJANPURA, 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110053

KIRL0000000000041

014

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMPRASADAGR

AWAL FBHURALAL

C/O.J.LOYALKA & CO 16,MANGOE 

LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

598

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMPREETVISH

WAKARMA

MOTILALVISHWAK

ARMASERVICE

C/130/466 GITA BATIKA SHAHPUR 

GORAKHPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273001

KIRL0000000000038

921

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMRATANSONI FBANKATLAL

GANGES GARDEN 2, BLOCK GA-2, 

3RD FLOOR, 106,KIRAN CHANDRA 

SINGHA ROAD, SHIVPUR, HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711102

KIRL0000000000034

042

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMSUNDERBA

GARIA FHSITARAM

KHICHA COMPLEX, 3RD FLOOR 2, 

IST CROSS MANAVARTHPET 

K.V.TEMPLE STREET BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051

094

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMSWARATHL

AL

FHBHAGWATIPRAS

AD

DEWAN BAZAR HOUSE NO. 146, 

GORAKHPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273001

KIRL0000000000050

047

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMVYANKATES

HBARVE VYANKATESH

SARASWATI NIWAS, 

33/22,ERANDAWANE, PRABHAT 

ROAD, LANE NO 4, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000041

520

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2135.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMADEVIKANC

HERLA FHYADGIRIRAO

MIGH-32/3 (FLATS). PHASE-III 

K.P.H.B COLONY KUKATPALLY 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500872

KIRL0000000000048

317

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMAGIRISHDES

HPANDE GIRISH

FLAT NO 20 BLDG C-3 MADHURAJ 

NAGAR OPP JAYABHAVANI NAGAR 

PAUD ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRLIN300450802529

13

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMAKANTMISH

RA FHMOTILAL

BARA BAZAR, AT POST BASWA 

DIST. DAUSA, RAJSTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 303327

KIRL0000000000048

482

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMAKANTSAXE

NA

KUNDANLALSAXEN

A

A-51/2,SHANTI PATH, TILAK 

NAGAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000043

853

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMAKANTSAXE

NA KUNDANLAL

A-51/2,SHANTI PATH, TILAK 

NAGAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000043

854

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMAKANTSAXE

NA NA

A 51/2 SHANTI PATH TILAKNAGAR 

JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRLIN300484102653

01

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMAKANTSHAR

MA FHSHRIDHAR

211,SHIVKATRA HARJINDER NAGAR 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208007

KIRL0000000000050

091

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMAMAHADUS

AVANT NA

SAVANT ENGINEERING WORKS 

YANTRAPUR HARIHAR MYSORE 

STATE INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000063

697

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023



RAMARAMAMO

ORTHY

SVRAMAMOORTHY

HO

NO 2 43RD ST 6TH AVENUE ASHOK 

NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000035

712

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMASHANKARK

HADDAR

HARPRASADKHADD

ARSERVICE

CAPITAL AUTOMOBILES HAMIDIA 

ROAD BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462001

KIRL0000000000038

648

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMASINGH FHSRIRAMPRASIDH

SMQ 62/A AF STATION 

ARJANGARH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110047

KIRL0000000000051

151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMASINGHAL FHALOKKUMAR ALLAHABAD BANK DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

KIRL0000000000051

389

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMASURESH FHLSURESH

C/O ANANDA PICTURES CIRCUIT 

834 MOUNT ROAD RAHEJA 

COMPLEX 4TH FLOOR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000052

103

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMATUKARAM

BHOYATE NA

AT LIMPANGAON POST 

SHRIGONDA DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413701

KIRL0000000000063

696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMAVISHNUM

EDHEKAR NA

B D D CHAWL NO 37 2ND FLOOR 

ROOM 47 WORLI BOMBAY 18 INDIA Maharashtra 400018

KIRL0000000000063

698

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMABAIMADH

USUDANPHADKE NA

"MITRA MILAN" PLOT 37 EAST SION 

BOMBAY-400022 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000063

852

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMABAINANAJI

PILKHANE NA

C/O L S BHAMBURKAR ACHARY 

VAKIL WADA PRATAP RD RAOPURA 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000063

723

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMABAINARHA

RKELKAR NA

1196 SADASHIV PETH PUNE 411 

030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

917

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMABAIPURUS

HOTTAMJOSHI NA

7/234 YOGANAND HSG SOC LTD 

VAZIRA NAKA BORIVLI(WEST) 

BOMBAY 400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063

979

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMABAIPURUS

HOTTAMKHARE NA

671 LELE WADA RAVIWAR PETH 

GADRE LANE NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063

773

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMABAIRANGN

MATHURA BHUVAN ROOM NO 36 

DADASAHIB PHALKE ROAD DADAR KIRL0000000000063 Amount for unclaimed and RAMABAIRANGN

ATHPENDSE NA

DADASAHIB PHALKE ROAD DADAR 

BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063

612

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMABAISBOND

ADE SEETHARAMAPPA

MANDIPET DAVANGERE(MYSORE 

STATE) INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000008

491

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5135.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMABAISHANK

ARKARMARKAR NA

TYPE-2 ROOM NO-123/3 AT & 

POST-RASAYANI (DIST-COLABA) INDIA Maharashtra 410207

KIRL0000000000063

856

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMABAISHRIPA

DMAHAJAN NA

STATE BANK COLONY B NO 2 

JATHAR PETH AKOLA M S INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000063

783

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMABENMANS

UKHALALPOBAR

U FHMANSUKHALAL

301-B GURUPRASAD APT. B/H. 

TELEGRAPH OFFICE JUBILEE 

CHOWK RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000053

829

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMABENRASIKL

ALSHAH FHRASIKLAL

1, CHARAN KRUPA SOCIETY VIBHAG 

- 1 SATELITE ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000048

191

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMABENUTTA

MCHANDRASHA

H

UTTAMCHANDRAS

HAHHOUSEHOLD

6/25 DASHA SHRIMALI NAGAR 

NARSHING LANE MALAD WEST 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000037

051

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMACHANDRA

LAXMANRAOBIDI NA

16\2,BDA FLATS,MICO LAYOUT. 

NEAR POLICE STATION. 

BANGALORE. INDIA Karnataka 560076

KIRL0000000000063

781

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMACHANDRA

LAXMANRAODES

HPANDE LAXMANRAO

TILAK ROAD HALIYAL DIST UTTAR 

KANNADA INDIA Karnataka 581329

KIRL0000000000028

151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   335.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMACHANDRA

REDDYBOMMAR

EDDY

VENKATESWARARE

DDY

31 18 7 IST FLOOR NARLAVARI 

STREET MACHAVARAM DOWN 

VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520004

KIRL0000000000035

421

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMACHANDRA

YASHAVANTSAH

ASRABUDHE NA

40,SAKET N.G. MILL 

HSG.SOCY,HOTGI ROAD, SOLAPUR-

413225 INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000063

864

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMAGOPALBA

NSILALBHARADI BANSILAL

VAMBORI TAL RAHURI DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000001

222

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   635.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMAIAHKRISH

NAIYER FHKRISHNA

10 EAST ROAD WESTCIT NAGAR 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600035

KIRL0000000000052

091

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMAJANSAIPA

NSALAGAR FHSAIPAN

869 SAWMI VIVEKANAND NAGAR 

HOTAGI ROAD OPP AIZPORT PO 

TEKEKARWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047

246

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMAKANTGAN

ESHVAIDYA GANESH

C/O HEMANT VAIDYA, ATHARVA 

NAGAR 7 BHAGWANT NAGAR, 

OPP.BOMBAY NAKA, NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422011

KIRL0000000000004

524

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023



RAMAKANTRCH

OKHANI RULIRAM

C/O SHASHI INVESTMENT, BHUPEN 

CHAMBERS, 2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO 

42, DALAL STREET, FORT, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000041

571

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMAKANTTRIM

BAKDAUTKHANI TRIMBAK

C/O DAUTKHANI BROTHERS 

MACHINERY AND GENERAL 

MERCHANTS WARDHA M S INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000001

693

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5135.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMAKANTTRYA

MBAKDAUTKHA

NI NA

C/O DAUTKHANI BROTHERS AT 

POST-WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000063

611

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMAKRISHNAN

C FHKRISHNANNAIR

SEEMARAMAM, ALUNKUZHY VILA 

LANE, MANVILA, TRIVANDRUM 

KERALA INDIA Kerala 695583

KIRL0000000000050

432

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMALAKSHMIV

EERICHETTY

PVEERICHETTYHOU

SE

POST BOX NO.4916 MAMATHA 

FLATS 2ND FLR,12/8,SECOND 

STREET NORTH GOPALAPURAM, 

CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600086

KIRL0000000000037

900

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMANATHARA

GHUNATHAN NA

1C GEM COURT 91/38 4TH MAIN 

ROAD GANDHI NAGAR ADYAR INDIA Tamil Nadu 600020

KIRL0000000000063

860

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4785.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMANBHAIDAH

YABHAIPATEL

SHDAHYABHAIRET

D

B-406 ZAVERI STREET LALLUBHAI 

CHAKLA BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000039

863

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMANDEEPKAU

R MANJITSINGH 412 SECTOR 29 NOIDA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201309

KIRLIN301330173746

68

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   985.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMANLALKESH

AVLALMEHTA FHKESHAVLAL

404,SHREENATH NIWAS PODAR 

ROAD SANTACURZ (WEST) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000053

207

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMANLALMPA

TEL

SHMAGANLALBUSI

NESS

R A 16 MARUTI COMPLEX 

SUBHASH CHOWK MEM NAGAR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380052

KIRL0000000000040

987

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMANLALVRAJL

ALDESAI NA

C O MRS M L PAWAR BHURABHAI 

MANSION 2 FLOOR BARANPURA RD 

BARODA W RL INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000063

749

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMANNACHO

WDARYVALLURI APPARAOBUSINESS

DOOR NO 18 5 4 REDDY VARI ST 

MANDAPETA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533308

KIRL0000000000038

145

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMANNANARA

NAPPABHASKAR

AN

RNARANAPPASERVI

CE

673 11TH MAIN ROAD IV BLOCK 

JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000034

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMARAJUANG

ARAJU FHSUBBARAJU

CARE SUBBARAJU D.E/A.P.S.E.B. 

QUARTERS BOBBILI 

VIZIANAGARAM DIST INDIA Andhra Pradesh 532558

KIRL0000000000050

748

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMASANEHIM

UNNAPRASADTI

VARI NA

SONAR WADA TALODA DIST 

DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 425413

KIRL0000000000063

694

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMAYYARANG

AYYAMAMDYAL NA

PADAMSALI 481 SAKHAR PETH 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000063

690

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMBHAIGORD

HANDASDESAI

SHGORDHANDASD

ESAISERVICE

100, VAIBHAV BUNGLOW PART-1, 

NR.SUN N STEP CLUB , GHATLODIA 

, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000039

924

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMBHAILALLUB

HAIPATEL LALLUBHAI

17 SAMPATRAO SOCIETY RACE 

COURSE ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390005

KIRL0000000000002

667

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMBHAUNAM

DEORAODAKE NA

AT & POST VADGAON (RLY 

STATION)DIST PARB HANI INDIA Maharashtra 431401

KIRL0000000000063

824

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMBHAUVITHA

LBHURKE NA

BHURKE CHAWL KOTHRUD POONA-

411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000063

885

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDDIPC

HANDRANKA DIPCHAND CHINCHWAD DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000000

313

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5660.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDKISH

INDASCHUGH FHKISHINDAS

3/2 ARMUGAM MUDLIAR LANE 

CHICKPET CROSS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051

070

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDPAN

ECHANDMARVA

DI NA AT POST KARMALA DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000063

700

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDSUR

CHANDDOSHI NA

AT ALAND POST GULBARGA DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000063

765

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAA

BAJIGENGAJE NA AT POST KARMALA DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000063

639

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAA

DIVAREKAR NA

OLD BAZAR NEAR CHITNIS HOUSE 

SAVANTVADI DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000063

636

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAA

MBADASKHAMIT

KAR NA

C/O GHATGE PATIL INDUSTRIES 

PVT. LTD. UCHGAON (DIST-

KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063

887

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



RAMCHANDRAA

NANTDALAVI NA BAGNI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416302

KIRL0000000000063

638

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAA

NANTKARANDIK

AR NA

ENG AT POST PURAL TAL DEVGAD 

DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416613

KIRL0000000000063

637

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAB

ABAJIPHALKE NA

KAPAD GALLI AT POST KARMALA 

DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000063

662

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAB

AJIRAOSHETHVA

NI NA RAVER DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000063

774

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              15120.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAB

ALAJIGOSAVI NA

AT POST KUMATHA KOREGAON 

TAL KOREGAON DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000063

664

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAB

ALKRISHNADESH

PANDE NA AT POST ANKALGI DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591101

KIRL0000000000063

663

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAB

ALKRISHNAGOK

HALE NA

AT POST CHINCHANI TAL TASGAON 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 401503

KIRL0000000000063

757

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAB

ALKRISHNATHAK

RE NA

C/O SHRIKANT R THAKRE. DADA 

PATILS WADA, BRAMHAPURI.-

441206. INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000063

943

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAB

ALVANTGOGATE NA

AT POST VADA VIA PALGHAR DIST 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421303

KIRL0000000000063

661

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAB

ALVANTRAODES

HPANDE NA NAMPUR DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422204

KIRL0000000000063

733

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAB

ANDODESHPAND

E NA

PRIMARY TEACHERS CO-OP HSG 

SOCY LTD BLOCK NO-45 SALUNKHE 

NAGAR KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063

725

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAB

ANDOJILAD NA

AT & POST KUNDAL NEAR MARUTI 

TEMPLE TAL TASGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAB

ANDOOJILAD BANDOOJI

AT POST KUNDAL TAL TASGAON 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000002

930

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3825.00 13-Apr-2023ANDOOJILAD BANDOOJI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309 930 unpaid dividend                3825.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAB

APUBHONSLE NA

HONSLE AT POST-MALKAPUR DIST-

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063

754

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAB

APUBHONSLE NA

AT POST-MALKAPUR DIST-

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063

756

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAB

APUJEEDHEPE BAPUJEE

C/O SR DHEPE STATE BANK 

SHRIRAM HSG SOCY BL 1 

KHAJAMIYA RING RD JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000001

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAB

HASKARPHADKA

Y NA

FLAT 6/7 HIMGIRI NIWAS PANDIT 

COLONY NASIK-422002 INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000063

882

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAB

HIKAJIMUDRAS NA

MANGALWAR PETH MANE NIVAS R 

NO-18 MIRAJ DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAD

UPLENCHWAR FHDAGADUSHET

SHRI VENKATESH KRUPA 98/834 

MAHARSHI NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000049

353

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAD

AJIDANDEKAR NA

C/O SWAMI BRAMHANANDA 

MATH AT & POST AUDUMBAR-

416320 TAL. PALUS, DIST. SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416320

KIRL0000000000064

061

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAD

ALUCHANDGUJA

R NA AT POST TASGAON DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063

654

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAD

ATTATRAYKULKA

RNI NA

RAM - NIWAS, NARANGA NAGAR 

YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000063

653

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAD

ATTATRAYMAHA

BALESHWARK NA 287 KASABA PETH POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000063

866

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAD

ATTATRAYAGOK

HALE NA

MAHABAL COLONY NEAR POLTRY 

FARM AND - MAYADEVINAGAR 

BLOCK NO-3A/5 JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000063

855

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAD

ATTATRAYAKULK

ARNI NA

526/27 SHUKRAWAR PETH 

ADHYAPAK WADA SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063

651

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAD

ATTATRAYALAVE

KAR NA

GUJARI OPP BOHARI S HAVELI 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063

652

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023



RAMCHANDRAD

ATTATRAYARUKK

E NA

AT POST NARSOBAVADI DIST 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416104

KIRL0000000000063

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAD

ATTATRAYAVAM

ANACHARYA NA

78 CHIDAMBAR NAGAR POST 

TILAKWADI BELGAUM 590006 INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000063

727

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAD

HONDDEVDATAR NA

BHATWADI PETHE S HOUSE AT 

POST VENGURLA DT RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000063

655

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAD

HONDOKARMAR

KAR NA

CIVIL ENGG PRATAP MILLS AT POST 

AMALNER DT JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425401

KIRL0000000000063

656

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAD

HONDOPENDHA

RKAR NA

AT POST-MALKAPUR DIST-

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063

657

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRADI

XITPANGAONKA

R NA

575 A SURESHNAGAR GANDHI 

ROAD GWALIOR 474 006 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474006

KIRL0000000000063

842

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAG

ANESHDINGARE NA

BEHIND VITHOBA TEMPLE H NO 

2912 PANDHARPUR DT SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000063

644

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAG

ANESHJOG NA

BHADEGAONKAR S RAM MANDIR 

AT POST PANDHARPUR DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000063

643

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAG

ANESHKULKARNI GANESH

76B/8 ERANDAVANA "MANAS" 

BUNGLOW SHANTI SHEELA CO-OP 

HSG SOCY POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003

801

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6525.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAG

ANESHSANE NA

732 SADASHIV PETH POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

889

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAG

ANGADHARCHIT

ALE NA

A 26 RADHAKRISHNA RAJAJI PATH 

3RD LANE RAMNAGAR PO 

TILAKNAGAR DOMBIVILI EAST 

421201 DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000063

740

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023ALE NA 421201 DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201 740 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAG

ANPATPATIL NA

DIVN.NO 5 T.NO 996KIRLOSKAR 

BROTHERS LTD 

KIRLOSKARVADI(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063

833

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAG

ANPATPATIL NA

NIV.NO.5 T.NO 996 KIRLOSKAR 

BROTHERS LTD 

KIRLOSKARVADI(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063

832

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAG

OPALGOKHALE NA

KEMKAR BUNGALOW DHANTOLI 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000063

720

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAG

OPALKELKAR NA

FLAT NO. B-8, RAJARAM RAGHARAJ 

HSG SOCIETY, SINHAGAD ROAD, 

PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

044

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAG

OPALKHADILKAR NA

AT POST MASURA TAL MALVAN DT 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416608

KIRL0000000000063

645

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAG

OPALSHIRODKAR NA

NEAR MAHAJAN S PIMPAL 

VENGURLA DT RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000063

646

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAG

OVINDBAPAT NA

MANERIKARS WADA 763 RAVIWAR 

PETH NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063

648

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAG

OVINDKULKARNI NA

990 SHANIWAR PETH 

YESHWANTASHRAM SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063

799

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAG

OVINDKULKARNI NA

AT POST MAHAGAON VIA 

GADHINGLAJ DT KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416503

KIRL0000000000063

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAG

OVINDPONKSHE NA

PLOT NO-7 JEEVAN CHHAYA LIC 

COLONY PAUD ROAD POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063

930

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAH

ARIDANEKAR NA

BR POSTMASTER SALGARA DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416418

KIRL0000000000063

684

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAH

ARIJOSHI NA

MHASKAR S WADA MODI LINE NO 

1 SITABALDI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000063

683

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAH

ARISCHANDRAJA

YAKAR NA

NEW MEDICAL STORES MIRAJ DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063

685

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAJA

YRAMDESAI NA

C O DATTARAM J DESAI NOVA GOA 

GOA INDIA Goa 403102

KIRL0000000000063

649

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAK

ALYANRAM KRAMCHANDRAN

C/O THE MYSORE KIRLOSKAR LTD. 

P.O. YANTRAPUR HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577602

KIRL0000000000012

240

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023



RAMCHANDRAK

ESHAVGORE NA

GANJEWALA S WADA AT POST 

SINNAR DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422103

KIRL0000000000063

642

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAK

ESHAVGUJAR NA AT POST PUSESAVALI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000063

641

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAKI

SANVAIDYA FKISAN

POSTAL COLONY HOTGI ROAD 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

787

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAK

RISHNASAPRE FKRISHNA

C/O.C.SHAH PARSHWA CHAYYA 

BLDG. 907,SOMWAR PETH 

TALEGAON (DAHADE) INDIA Maharashtra 410506

KIRL0000000000044

980

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAK

RISHNAJIDEOLE KRISHNAJI

DANTULWAR BLDG OFF KOPRI 

ROAD NAUPADA THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000020

582

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2680.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAK

RISHNAJIGITAPA

THI NA

AT POST ALANDI DEVACHI TAL 

KHED DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000063

640

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAL

AXMANBHOGAT

E NA AT P O VENGURLA DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000063

763

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAL

AXMANPOTDAR LAXMAN 181 YADOGOPAL PETH SATARA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000000

350

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAL

AXMANPOTDAR LAXMAN

120BHARATJYOTI HSG SOCY 

BIBVEVADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000006

667

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   635.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAL

AXMANPOTDAR NA

12,BHARAT JYOTHI HSG SOCIETY, 

BIBVEWADI,PUNE-411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000063

851

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAM

ADHAVTATHE NA

C.T.S 4075/A-25,SHRI RAM VEER 

SAVARKAR PATH, PANDHARPUR-

413304 INDIA Maharashtra 413301

KIRL0000000000063

835

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAM

AHADEOWALIM

BE NA 79 YADO GOPAL PETH SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000063

760

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAMRAMCHANDRAM

AHADEVDEVALE

KAR NA AT PO[T ANJANVEL DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000063

667

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAM

AHADEVSATHE NA

AT POST ANJANVEL DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000063

669

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAM

AHADEVVAIDYA NA

405 NARAYAN PETH ABHYANKARS 

WADA NEAR BH ANUVILAS 

THEATRE POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

668

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAM

ALHARVECHALEK

AR NA AT POST KOREGAON DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000063

666

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAM

ANGESHADVALP

ALKAR NA

ASST FISCAL DIRECTOR VASCO DA 

GAMA GOA INDIA Goa 403802

KIRL0000000000063

670

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAN

ANAPATIL NA

AT POST KODOLI TAL PANHALA 

DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416114

KIRL0000000000063

831

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5240.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAN

ARAYANDANDEK

AR NA 787 SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063

658

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3645.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAN

ARAYANDESAI NA

AT POST YAMKANMARDI DT 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591245

KIRL0000000000063

659

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAN

ARAYANDIXIT NA

10 "SARGAM" DIXIT ROAD VILE 

PARLE (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063

726

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAP

ARSHURAMPAR

ANJPE NA

AT SONAVADE PO ARALE VIA 

SHIRALA DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000063

660

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAR

AGHUNATHBHID

E NA

VAIDYA WADA 205 SHANWAR 

PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

674

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAR

AGHUNATHGHU

GARE NA

AT KOLAMB P O KHAREPATAN DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000063

673

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAR

AGHUNATHPAT

WARDHAN NA

104 RAJTARA B LUIS WADI P.O. 

WAGLE ESTATE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000063

872

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAR

ATANKUMARRAY

ARIKAR FRATNAKAR

C/O.SHRI N.K.RABADE 11 

JAYAWANT SADAN SHIVAJI PARK 

ROAD NO.3 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000045

508

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023



RAMCHANDRAR

ATNAKARRAYARI

KAR NA

C/O MR N K RABADE 11 JAYAWANT 

SADAN SHIV AJI PARK RD NO 3 

DADAR BOMBAY 400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000063

841

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              18620.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAS

DESHMUKHBETA

VADKAR NA

NASIKKAR S CHAWL GALLI NO 5 AT 

POST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000063

676

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAS

ADASHIVPARADK

AR NA

AT POST BELAPUR ROAD DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413715

KIRL0000000000063

682

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAS

AKHARAMKULKA

RNI NA

BORPADALEKAR H NO 2663 A 

VIJAPURKAR WADA KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000063

680

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAS

AKHARAMSANAF NA GALLI NO-11 844 2 OLD DHULIA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000063

681

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAS

ANTAVAPPAASA

BE NA

B.N. 714, BLOCK NO.1, PADMAVATI-

CATAGE, TILAK WADI, ANAGOLA 

ROAD, INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000063

805

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAS

HAMRAOKALE SHRIKRISHNA

447/1 MANGALWAR PETH 15TH 

AUGUST CHOWK STATION ROAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000022

162

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   410.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAS

HAMRAOKALE SHAMRAO

447/1 MANGALWAR PETH 15TH 

AUGUST CHOWK STATION ROAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000022

174

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAS

HANKARBHOSAL

E SHANKAR 458 GURWAR PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000007

066

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAS

HANKARSIRSAT NA

C/O M/S R S SIRSAT & SONS 

DEALERS IN DIAMONDS MAPUCA 

GOA INDIA Goa 403403

KIRL0000000000063

679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAS

HESHRAOKULKA

RNI NA

GOVT SERVANTS QR P W D BLDG 

NO B 80 2 BANDRA EAST BOMBAY 

51 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000063

678

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023RNI NA 51 INDIA Maharashtra 400051 678 unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAS

HIVAJIMORE NA

542 SOUTH SUDDER CAMP 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000063

751

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7140.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAS

HRINIVASPATIL NA

AT TOPINKATTI POST KHANAPUR 

DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000063

677

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRASI

TARAMMAHAJA

N NA

LAXMI OMKAR COLONY ISLAMPUR 

TAL WALWA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000064

082

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9345.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAS

OMAJIKHAIR NA

21 MUKTANANDA CO-OP HSG 

SOCY LTD HALL RD KURLA (N) 

BOMBAY-400070 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000063

878

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAT

RIMBAKATRE NA

13 PRIYA COOP HSG SOC LTD 9 

WARLI SCHEME NO 52 A G KHAN 

RD WORLI SEA FACE (N) INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000063

953

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAT

RIMBAKJOSHI NA 981 SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

650

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAV

AMANKHADILKA

R NA

BEST STAFF QRS BLOCK N 25 GOVT 

GATE ROAD PAREL BOMBAY 12 DD INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000063

771

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAV

ASUDEOAPTE VASUDEO

C/O M R APTE JANKI SMRITI 6 

PARVATINAGAR SOCY 2 IPCL RD 

SUBHANPURA VADODARA390007 INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000001

756

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAV

ASUDEOKHOPKA

R VASUDEO KHED DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000000

886

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAV

ASUDEVKOPARK

AR NA

NO 72 NAVI PETH SHIVAKRIPA 

PHATAK S WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

752

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAV

ENKATESHPUNT

AMBEKAR NA

101 JEERA COMPOUND 

SECUNDERABAD (A P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000063

828

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAVI

NAYAKDONGRE NA

QUEST END 47 NEW CUFFE 

PARADE COLABA BOMBAY-400 005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000063

913

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAVI

NAYAKSATHE NA

"SATISH BUNGALOW" PANMALA 

COLONY VITHALW ADI ROAD 

POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

789

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAVI

SHNUJADHAV NA

449 GURUWAR PETH POONA-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

893

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



RAMCHANDRAV

YANKATESHKALB

URGE FVYANKATESH

LAXMI VISHNU NAGAR BUNGALOW 

1/1 SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

783

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAV

YANKATESHKULK

ARNI NA HOSDURGA ROAD MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000063

675

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAV

YANKATESHNAR

GUND FVYANKATESH NEAR AMBABAI TALIM MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000045

686

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAV

YANKATESHAKA

NITKAR NA

30/435 LOKMANYANAGAR POONA 

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

892

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAY

ALLARAPPABABS

HET NA AT POST BIDI DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591106

KIRL0000000000063

671

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRAY

ASHVANTKULKA

RNI NA

AT PHADTARI P O NATEPUTA DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413109

KIRL0000000000063

672

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMCHANDRANI

KRISHNAMURTH

Y NA 403 MINT STREET MADRAS 1 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000063

790

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMDASBALAVA

NI NA

PENSIONER TEACHER 

SAWATKHEDE POST-MOHADI TAL-

JAMNER DIST-JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 441909

KIRL0000000000063

686

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMDASBHAVA

NRAOSHIRALIKA

R NA

5 BHAGIRATHBAI BLDG 

CHIKALWADI GRANT ROAD 

BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000063

769

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMDASDAMOD

ARSHIMPI NA

BRAHMIN GALLI KAPAD BAZAR 

NEAR GANPATI TEMPLE INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000063

736

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              23940.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMDASGOVIND

TEMBE NA

BLOCK NO 68 III INDIAN INST OF 

TECHNOLOGY POWAI BOMBAY 76 INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000063

767

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMDASLAXMID

MANILAL JUGAIDAS BUNGALOW 33 

CHOWPATTY ROAD BOMBAY- KIRL0000000000063 Amount for unclaimed and RAMDASLAXMID

AS NA

CHOWPATTY ROAD BOMBAY-

400007 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000063

879

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9955.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMDASSB NA

X/177 A G STA BADIYADKA 

NEERCHAL VILLAGE PERDALA P.O. 

KASARAGOD INDIA Kerala 671551

KIRL0000000000058

270

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMDASVAMAN

NAIK NA

BALIRAM PETH CHANDURKAR 

WADA JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000063

687

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMDASVISHNU

PATIL NA AT POST SAVADA DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425502

KIRL0000000000063

689

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMDASVITHAL

DASGUJAR NA

AT DHAGAVDI P O KIKAVI 

NASARAPUR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000063

688

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMDEOKABRA NA QILLA ROAD NANDED INDIA Maharashtra 425106

KIRL0000000000000

748

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHCSHAH FHCHIMANLAL

19, SAHAJIV SOCIETY R.NO.2, T.P.S. 

VI LALLUBHAI PARK ANDHERI (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000052

779

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1275.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHCHAND

CHAURASIA SERVICE

219 LUNIYA MOHALLA BLOCK II 

DEHRA DUN U P INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

KIRL0000000000036

174

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHCHANDJ

AIN DCJAINBUSINESS

SRI AMBA BHAVANI APTS 102 1ST 

FLOOR P G ROAD VENKATRAO 

NAGAR COLONY SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000035

468

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHCHAND

RASHARMA FHSARJUPRASAD

PILEE KOTHI STATION ROAD 

MIRZAPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 231001

KIRL0000000000050

396

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHGANESH

SOMAN NA

" MANDAR " S SAWARKAR SOCIETY 

SAHAKARNAGAR PUNE 411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000063

966

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHIJOSHI FHISHVAR

MAHADEV NAGAR SOCIETY HOUSE 

PLOT NO.38, NEAR RING ROAD 

SAGARAMPURA, MAJURAGATE 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

336

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHINNANI FHMURLIDHAR

INNANI GEN STORES AT PO TQ 

MEHKAR DIST:-BULDHANA 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 443301

KIRL0000000000048

048

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHK FHKOMALSINGH

STARLINING NO.583 SAJAN RAO 

ROAD V.V.PURAM NAGAR,HOTEL 

MANU BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560004

KIRL0000000000050

980

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHKGAND

HI

LATESHKESHARMA

LJIGANDHISE

106/A/1/1 MUTHA CHAMBERS B 

3/F 14 OPPOSITE SAHARA HOTEL 

SENAPATI BAPAT ROA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000039

186

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023



RAMESHKUMAR FHKISHANCHAND

C/O LALCHAND PAHUJA BANARAS 

BANK CHOWK MUZAFFARPUR 

BIHAR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000051

649

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHKUMARJ

ALAN

FHSHRIHANUMANP

D

PLYLAM HOUSE SURYA VIHAR 

EXHIBITION ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051

650

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHKUMARJ

HUNJHUNUWAL

A

SHBRIJMOHANSER

VICE

204 MIDAS TOWER BHAUDAUJI 

ROAD EXTN NEAR NORTH INDIAN 

AS MATUNGA EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000040

825

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHKUMAR

KILKA FHPUSHARAM

GOBIND AGENCIES 3948 NAYA 

BAZAR IIIRD FLOOR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051

429

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHKUMARI FHASHWANI

H.NO.3344/1, SECTOR 45-D 

CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160047

KIRL0000000000048

511

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHLCHAUR

ASIA FHLAKHULAL

GAME KING 13/15 GHASWALA 

ESTATE ARTHUR ROAD TARDEO 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000052

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHLALDEW

ANI FHSUNDERDAS

CONTRACTOR 9,NEELKANTH 

COLONY NEAR GURUDWARAIDGAH 

HILL BHOPAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000050

296

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHMALAVI

YA FHBECHARBHAI

MADHWANI STORE NEW MARKET 

SAVARKUNDLA INDIA Gujarat 364515

KIRL0000000000050

191

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHMANHA

RLALMODI NA

CHANDRANAGAR 2ND FLOOR 

MASOLI (W RLY) DAHANU RD DIST 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401602

KIRL0000000000013

605

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHMEENA FHJAIRAM

NEAR GOVT HOSPITAL QUARTS, 

CHULI GATE,GANGAPUR CITY, DIST 

S.MADOPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 322201

KIRL0000000000048

402

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHNAGPAL FHN

C/O SUMANGAL INVESTMENT CO. 

204, DREAMLAND HOUSE 

(ADJACENT TO CITY LINIC), 1/18-B, 

ASAF ALI ROAD, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000054

141

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1350.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHNALAW

SECTOR '4' C/6/8/1-1 C B D - 

BELAPUR, KONKAN BHAVAN NAVI KIRL0000000000054 Amount for unclaimed and RAMESHNALAW

ADE FHVISHNU

BELAPUR, KONKAN BHAVAN NAVI 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400614

KIRL0000000000054

525

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHNANDY

APPASHETTY NA

2138 SADASHIV PETH 

VIJAYANAGAR COLONY PUNE 

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

956

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHNECHAL

DASPANJWANI

NECHALDASJODHA

MALPANJWANI

KANWAR NAGAR SINDHI SOCIATY 

OPP RADHA KRUSHNA THETAR 

AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRLIN301774108365

21

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHPJAKHA

LEKAR NA

46 SADARAS COLONY P O 

KALPAKKAM-603102 DIST-

CHINGLEPUT (TAMILNADU) INDIA Tamil Nadu 603102

KIRL0000000000063

902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHPRALHA

DDHARMADHIKA

RI PRALHAD

DHARMADHIKARI BROTHERS CYCLE 

DEALERS CENTRAL BANK RD 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000033

693

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              34200.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHPREMJI

RAJGOR NA

FLAT NO 3 ATUL KUNJ 

GOKULNAGAR BHIWANDI 421302 INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000063

962

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHRAGHU

NATHKULKARNI NA

PAWAR BUNGALW NEAR 

AKASHWANI HADAPSAR POONA 

411028 INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000063

847

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHSHANKA

RDESHPANDE NA

DESHPANDES COLLEGE CLASSES 

551 SHANIWAR PETH POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

886

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHSOMCH

ANDPARMAR FHSOMCHAND

1ST FLR, BLK NO 18, HANSPRATAP 

SOCIETY NEAR NAKODA FLATS,B/H 

NEW AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380016

KIRL0000000000048

158

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHSRIPAD

A

FHLAXMINARAYAN

A

NEW STUDENTS BOOK CENTRE L I G 

H NO 572 K P H B COLONY 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500872

KIRL0000000000048

293

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHVALJISH

AH FHVALJI

SHAH RATANSHI KHIMJI 

204,SHANIWAR PETH AT:-KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000053

641

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHBHAINA

RANBHAIPRAJAP

ATI NARANBHAI

22 NIKUNJ SOCY BEHIND 

RADHANPUR JAKAT NAKA 

MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 384002

KIRL0000000000019

722

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHBHAIOZ

A FHMAGANLAL

79, SHANKAR SOCIETY VIBHAG-

II,OPP KAMESHWAR MAHADEV 

ANKUR ROAD NARANPURA 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000049

892

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHBHAISP

ATEL

SHSHANKARLALAG

RICULTURE

E/11 NEW GHANSHYAM APPT B/H 

VAMAT SOCIET RANIP 

AHMEDABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000039

896

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023



RAMESHCHAND

RAMAHADEORA

OPATIL FMAHADEORAO

14, GOVIND NAGAR, NEAR 

TAPOVAN COMPLEX SOMALWADA 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440025

KIRL0000000000045

210

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHCHAND

RATATOBACHAU

GULE

TATOBAMARUTICH

AUGULE

AYODHYA TOWER D-6 BLDG 1 NEW 

SHAHUPURI KOLHAPUR 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRLIN300214129658

55

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHOHAND

RABHIKAJIPATHA

K NA

332-A SHUKRAWAR PETH BHASKAR 

BHUVAN POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

877

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHWARBW

ANI BHIMASHANKAR

DOOR NO 2621 P J EXTENTION B 

BLOCK DAVANGERE (KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 577001

KIRL0000000000011

349

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   485.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHWARBH

AGAT FHRAMDHANI

NEW DHOPTALA COLONY QUART 

NO.B.42 P.O-RAJURA DIST-

CHANDRAPUR MAHARSTRA INDIA Maharashtra 442905

KIRL0000000000051

772

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHWARKA

SHINATHDERE NA

18 F PITAMBARVADI NEAR MAHIM 

STATION MAHIM BOMBAY 16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000063

699

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMESHWARRA

GRAWAL FHR

NEAR POST OFFICE TILAK NAGAR 

KONCH DIST. JALAUN (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 285205

KIRL0000000000054

274

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMGOPALRAM

DHANBHARADIY

A RAMDHAN

AT POST VAMBORI DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000002

861

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMHARIGANPA

THONARAO GANPAT CHINCHWAD DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000000

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMILAAVANTIL

ALSHAH AVANTILALSHAH

12-E MALABAR APARTMENT 5TH 

FLOOR L J MARG NEXT TO SIMLA 

HOUSE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400036

KIRL0000000000058

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMILAGCHOUH

AN FHGIRISH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

301,SIDDHGIRI, 'A' WING, RAJKAML 

RAMILAJAIN FHRAJENDRA

301,SIDDHGIRI, 'A' WING, RAJKAML 

COUMPOUND STUDIO, RAJKAMAL 

MARG,PAREL, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000047

905

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMILABENCMO

DI

CHAMPAKLALLMO

DIHOUSEWIFE

C-27/159,BODAKDEV GOVT 

COLONY, NEAR HOTEL SARTHI, B/H 

T V CENTRE, VASTRAPUR ROAD, 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380054

KIRL0000000000038

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKALIJGOYAL FHJAIBHAGWAN

GOYAL NIVAS OPP. AGAKHAN 

PALACE NAGAR ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000048

134

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKISHORRAM

ASAHAY NA AT POST ATHNER BETUL M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL0000000000063

732

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3265.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKISHORESA

RDA FSATYANARAYAN

C/O.WELCOME SECURITES, 6 - 

MOTI BUILDING, HOSPITAL ROAD, 

NAGPUR. INDIA Rajasthan 341001

KIRL0000000000052

327

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKRISHNAAN

ANTSAKHALKAR NA

SITA NIVAS RAJAJI PATH 

RAMNAGAR DOMBIVLI EAST DIST 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000063

632

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKRISHNAAT

MARAMPADVAL NA

SOMVAR PETH MALVAN DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000063

745

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10485.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKRISHNABA

HIROBAKALOKHE NA

AT POST AKALUJ-413101 DIST 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000063

970

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKRISHNAGO

PALAGNIHOTRI NA 155-A GOLDFINCH PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000063

871

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKRISHNAHA

RIAGALGAONKA

R NA

C\O G.R.KATDARE, "SAI DEEP 

BUNGLOW " WANLESWADI SANGIL-

MIRAJ ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 416414

KIRL0000000000063

635

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKRISHNAKE

SHAVKARMARKA

R NA

NEAR MARATHI SCHOOL NO-1 CITY 

SURVEY - NO-2087 MIRAJ (DIST-

SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063

936

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKRISHNALA

XMANKULKARNI NA

C/O MR A P KULKARNI ROOM NO12 

KEDAR APTS RAMBAG LANE NO 5 

KALYAN DT THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000063

901

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKRISHNAMA

LHARGURJAR NA

72/A NARAYAN PETH POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKRISHNANA

GESHGUNAJI NA

C/O RAJESH SHIVALKAR 

SIDHIVINAYAK APARTMENTS PLOT 

NO 28 S V COLONY INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000063

998

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023



RAMKRISHNANA

RAYANRALERASK

AR FNARAYAN 207 SOUTH KASABA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000044

947

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKRISHNAPR

ABHAKARBAPAT FPRABHAKAR

SHEETAL APARTMENT BLOCK 

NO.201 2ND FLOOR ELORA PARK 

SUBHANPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000045

345

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKRISHNARA

GHUNATHHASA

BNIS NA AT POST SHIRALA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000063

633

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKRISHNASH

RIPATLIMAYE NA

C/O MR Y R LIMAYE P&T COLONY B 

NO 37 UPANAGAR NASIK 6 INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000063

761

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKRISHNAVE

NKATESHDESHP

ANDE NA

595 NARAYAN PETH DR KHARE 

WADA NEAR KANYASHALA POONA 

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKRISHNAVIN

AYAKJOGALEKAR NA

929,SHANIWAR PETH, ADARSH 

APARTMENT,2ND FLOOR SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064

020

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKRISHNAVIS

HNUMAINKAR NA

CLERK POST OFFICE KARAD DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000063

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKRISHNAVIT

HOBABENGIRI NA 545 SAKHAR PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000058

664

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   635.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMKRISHNAW

AMANMANDAKE NA

DATTADARBAR SHRIKSHETRA 

GANGAPUR POST DUDHANI DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413220

KIRL0000000000063

634

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMLALBHOMR

AJKUNKULOL NA

AT POST URULIKANCHAN TAL 

HAVELI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412202

KIRL0000000000063

762

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3645.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMLINGAPPAS

AHEBAWATE APPASAHEB

MATHURA NIWAS PLOT NO 30 

GIRIJASHANKAR HSG SOCIETY 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL1201320001250

963

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   200.00 13-Apr-2023

301,AMRUTHA VILLE, OPP 

RAMMURTIGUPT

A NANDLAL

301,AMRUTHA VILLE, OPP 

YASHODHA HOSPITAL RAJBHAVAN 

ROAD, SOMAJIGUDA, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000009

328

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMNANIGURU

MUKHDASKISHA

NCHAND

RAMNANIKISHANC

HANDDHINDALMAL

SHINDHI COLONY WARD NO 1 

SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRLIN302164101417

52

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMNARAYAND

AMODARVAZE NA

NEAR MAHARASHTRA MITRA 

MANDAL ULHASNAGAR CAMP NO 

1 DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421001

KIRL0000000000063

691

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMNARAYANG

ANESHLALTRIVE

DI GANESHLAL

C/8 SAI VAIBHAV C H S PLOT 8 

SECTOR 14 VASHI NEW BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400703

KIRL0000000000007

577

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMNIKLALPRAB

HASHANKERRAJY

AGURU

PRABHASHANKERR

AJYAGURURETIR

RAJNI GANDHA HARIALA PLOT 87 B 

3 NEAR BORDI GATE RLY CROSSING 

BHAVNAGAR GUJ INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000038

628

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMPRASADDH

OOT FHSHANKARLAL

10/475 B DUMBAL BUILDING 

ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000049

512

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMPRASADRAD

HAKISANDUDHW

ALA NA

MATHURA BHUVAN KALYAN DIST 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000063

692

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMRAJENAMD

EVRAOJADHAV NA

MANEESHA 16 YESHWANTNAGAR 

POONA 7 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000063

840

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMRAODASAPP

AKAMAT FDASAPPA

C/O.MR.S.P.KAMAT ADVOCATE 

SHRI KRISHNA NIWAS KARWAR INDIA Karnataka 581301

KIRL0000000000045

257

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1985.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMRAODASAPP

AKAMAT FDASAPPA

C/O.MR.S.P.KAMAT ADVOCATE 

SHRI KRISHNA NIWAS KARWAR INDIA Karnataka 581301

KIRL0000000000045

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2510.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMRAOPANDU

RANGKABADI NA

FATIMA MANZIL FORJETT STREET 

GOVALIA TANK ROAD BOMBAY 26 INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000063

772

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              22800.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMRATANDAM

ODARMARVADI NA

4184 PANCHWATI SHRI RAM 

MANDIR ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000063

693

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMSWARUPMI

SHRA NA

DEO BHAVAN PRATHU TOWN 

RAIBARELI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 229001

KIRL0000000000063

695

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7140.00 13-Apr-2023

RAMZANALIAEH

ANI FHABDULLABHAI

5/366 BARANPURI BHAJWAN POLE 

S SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049

041

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RANAFARIDI NA

G K AHMED BLOCK 3 NEAR COURT 

JEEVAN BIMA MARG 

RAIPUR492001 INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000063

949

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGBAHADURS

INGH FHSRIRAMDEO JHARUDIH DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

613

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



RANGANATHDIG

AMBARBHUMKA

R FDIGAMBAR

HOUSE NO.23/15 CHAINSUKH 

ROAD NEAR SINDH TALKIES LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000045

138

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGANATHKRI

SHNARAOKULKA

RNI

KRISHNARAOKULKA

RNI

HOUSE NO 1 8 220/229 P G ROAD 

AIRLINES TOPWERS 

SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500013

KIRLIN300118110320

27

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7235.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGANATHPA

NDHARINATHSHI

MPI FPANDHARINATH 601 KASBA PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000045

154

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGANATHPA

NDURANGATHA

VALE NA

B-8,YOGESHWAR APARTMENT 524-

A,NARAYAN PETH NEAR MODI 

GANPATI MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGANATHTRY

AMBAKKULKARN

I FTRYAMBAK

"NRUSIMHA PRASAD" ARUNODAYA 

SOCIETY KAKA HALWAI ESTATE 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045

411

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   600.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGARAODATT

OOZENDE NA

AT & POST-NAGA THANE 

(NAGATHANE) TAL-TASGAON DIST-

SANGLI PIN-415519 INDIA Maharashtra 415519

KIRL0000000000063

922

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGNATHBAPU

JIKALE NA

NEAR SAWANTAMALI MANDIR AT 

POST-SHRIRAMPUR DIST-

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000063

753

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGNATHGEN

UBAKINALE NA

AT POST URULIKANCHAN DIST 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412202

KIRL0000000000063

709

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGNATHNAR

HARSONAR NARHAR

GULMOHAR COMPLEX, F/1, 

1/1,MODIKHANA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000056

931

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGNATHRAM

CHANDRAKULKA

RNI NA

AT GILANA POST-MALEGAON DIST-

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000063

710

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGNATHSHA

NKARPENDSE NA

AT & POST-KOLAD TAL-ROHA DIST-

KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402304

KIRL0000000000063

861

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGNATHSHIV

RAMTAVARE NA

AT POST MAYANI TAL KHATAV DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415102

KIRL0000000000063

713

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGNATHTRYA

NRUSINHPRASAD ARUNODAYA 

SAHAKARI HSG SOY PLOT NO 10 KIRL0000000000005 Amount for unclaimed and RANGNATHTRYA

MBAKKULKARNI TRYAMBAK

SAHAKARI HSG SOY PLOT NO 10 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000005

070

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2175.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGNATHTULS

HIRAMTAKATE NA

AT POST TALEGAON DHAMDHERE 

DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000063

730

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGNATHVINA

YAKMODAGI NA

R V MODAGI NAGOTHANE TAL-

ROHA DIST-KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402106

KIRL0000000000063

770

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGNATHVISH

NUDESHPANDE NA 323 SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

712

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGNATHVITH

ALKSHIRSAGAR NA

SECRETARY AGRI SOCY POST 

SAKHARVADI PHALTAN DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415522

KIRL0000000000063

711

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGOGOVINDK

ULKARNI NA AT POST NERLA DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415406

KIRL0000000000063

717

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGRAOBALAP

ATIL NA BORGAON TAL WALVA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415413

KIRL0000000000063

715

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGRAODNYA

NUCHAVAN NA

K B LTD FABRICATION DEPT 

KIRLOSKARVADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063

807

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGRAOKESHA

VRAODESHPAND

E NA

VAIDYA K D C BANK MALAKAPUR 

BR MALAKAPUR DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000063

714

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGRAOMDES

HPANDE MADHAVRAO

K/20,HIMALI SOCIETY,5TH FLOOR 

NR.DINANATH MANGESHKAR HOSP 

S.NO.8/13,ERANDAWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL1206240000006

175

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10685.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGRAOMADH

AVRAODESHPAN

DE NA

K-20, HIMALI CO OP HSG. SOCIETY, 

YERANDAWANE, NEAR MHATRE 

BRIDGE PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063

927

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11550.00 13-Apr-2023

RANGRAOMADH

USUDANACHARY

A NA

FOREIGN PARCEL IMPORT IRWIN 

HOUSE BALLARD ESTATE BOMBAY 

1 INDIA Maharashtra 400038

KIRL0000000000063

716

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RANIJAIN NA

55,SAKAN TWINS, NEAR 

MANAGEMENT ENCLAVE 

OPP,SATELLITE 

CENTRE,VASTRAPUR INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000064

012

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

RANIBENKAKADI

A FHSHAMJIBHAI

C/O L T MEHTA, 24/43,PRAHLAD 

PLOT, SHITAL, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000050

209

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



RANJANBALWAN

TDESHPANDE BALWANT

FLAT NO 1 GROUND FLOOR 

3/3/VEENA APTS ERANDAWANA 

KARVE ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000017

966

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2810.00 13-Apr-2023

RANJANDUTTA KANAILAL

C/O MR KANAILAL DUTTA,NO 

161,NUTAN BAZAR MAIN ROAD, PO 

& DIST.MIDNAPORE WB INDIA West Bengal 721101

KIRL0000000000043

901

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RANJANHARESH

WAR NA

DATTA MANDIR NAVALI P O 

PALGHAR DIST-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000063

935

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

RANJANKUMAR

MALHOTRA FHDHANIRAM

47 MODEL HOUSE PERMASHWARI 

DAS LANE LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000050

325

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RANJANAKHATRI

LRKHATRIHOUSEWI

FE 2 J 8 JAWAHAR NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302004

KIRL0000000000038

796

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RANJANAPASUP

ATHY NA

PLOT NO 20 PEDSO I COLONY J J 

NAGAR YAPRAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000064

086

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RANJANARATNA

KARRAHURKAR

RATNAKARMRAHU

RKARSERVICE

VISHNU NIVAS BRAHMIN FALIA 

KALUPURA VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390006

KIRL0000000000038

622

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RANJANAVAISHA

MPAYAN

HJVVAISHAMPAYA

N

C-15 SECTOR A MAHANAGAR 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226006

KIRL0000000000046

886

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

RANJANBENKISH

ORCHANDRABH

ATT

FHKISHORCHANDR

A

C/O G V RAVAL SECTOR NO.16, 

BLOCK NO.21/2 'CHH' TYPE 

GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat 382016

KIRL0000000000048

686

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RANJANBENRSH

AH FHR

401, PARIMAL DAFTARI ROAD 

MALAD (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000049

542

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RANJITKARABHAI

THAKKAR FHKARABHAI

U.P.RESIDENTIAL COMPOUND, 

ROOM NO.14,PRATAP NAGAR 

ROAD BHANDUP (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000054

603

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

RANJITKUMAR FHMAHAMAYA

QR.NO.C-FIVE/C,D.V.C. PO. M.T.P.S. 

DIST.BANKURA (WB.) INDIA West Bengal 722183

KIRL0000000000051

616

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RANJITKUMARC

HATTERJEE KUMAR

102 B POCKET A SUKHDEV VIHAR 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110025

KIRL0000000000035

970

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023HATTERJEE KUMAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110025 970 unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RANJITKUMARC

HATTERJI

SAILENDRANATHC

HAT

102 B POCKET A SUKHDEV VIHAR 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110025

KIRL0000000000035

969

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RANJITNARAIND

ASBHAVNANI

SHNARAINDASSERV

IC

508 5TH FLOOR SINDHU APTS 

NARAYAN NAGAR SION 

CHUNABHATTI, MUMBAI 0 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000040

999

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RANJITSAKHARA

MJOSHI NA

C/O SMT S S JOSHI 143 RAM 

MANDIR LANE MAHAL NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000063

958

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RANJITHS SOMANN

03, SHRI GANESH ARTI CO OP HSG, 

PLOT 150/151, SECTOR 10, NEW 

PANVEL, NAVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRLIN302269111927

53

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

RANJITKUMARH

ARIPRASADCHA

NDHUF

HARIPRASADCHAN

D

BHUTDA CHAMBER ANAJ BAZER 

ITWARI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL1202890000679

617

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

RANJITKUMARVI

THOBAJIYANDE NA

TA/92R TO THE EAST OF OLD RAM 

MANDIR AYODHYANAGAR 

SAKKARDARA LAYOUT NAGPUR-9 INDIA Maharashtra 440009

KIRL0000000000063

903

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RANJUAGARWAL

SRICHHAJURAMAG

ARWALHOUSEH

C/O NAND KISHOR AGARWAL 155 

N P ROAD GHUSURI HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711107

KIRL0000000000037

308

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RANMALASHAH FHAMITCHAND

49 NARAYANA MUDALI STREET 1ST 

FLOOR, SANKAR COMPLEX 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

073

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RANVEERSINGH

GOELA USGOELA

DDA SFS FL 151 HAUZ KHAS OPP 

GREEN PARK NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000035

824

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAOJINANCHAN

DGANDHI FNANCHAND

C/O.SURYAKANT PREMCHAND 

GANDHI 447 SHUKRAWAR PETH 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000044

940

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RASHIDAABIDBH

AIVASANWALA

ABIDBHAIHASANAL

IVASANWALA

GR. FLOOR, MOHAMEDI 

APARTMENT, AT- TAIYAB SOCIETY, 

NR. NAVJIVAN MILL NO. 2, DAHOD INDIA Gujarat 389151

KIRL1202890000047

108

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RASHMIANIRUD

HAGAONKAR

ANIRUDHAGAONK

AR

DWARKA BUNGLOW NO 100 RSC 

35 SECTOR NO 4 CHARKOP 

KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRLIN302236108925

93

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

RASHMIDATTAP

RABHAKARGOKH

ALE NA

759 115 DECCAN GYMKHANA 

POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000063

796

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8055.00 13-Apr-2023

RASHMIGUPTA SNGUPTA 447 SAI KRIPA COLONY INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452010

KIRL0000000000059

201

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023



RASHMIKAUR FKULWANTI

C/O.KULWANT SINGH SILICATE 

FACTORY ROAD LUCAS 

ESTATE,ASANSOL DIST:BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713303

KIRL0000000000047

645

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RASHMIMANOJC

HOPDA

MANOJBHAVRILAL

CHOPDA

ANAND RUSHIJI MARG, NEAR 

MAHALAXMI THEATER, 

PANCHAVATI, NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422003

KIRL1201090700011

095

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

RASHMISHAH FRATILAL

905/9TH FLOOR, NALANDA CO-OP 

HSG.SOCY.LTD., SUNDER NAGAR, 

S.V ROAD MALAD(W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000047

417

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RASHMIVIVEKKH

AMITKAR FHVIVEK

C/O.SHIVAJI WORKS LTD 

SHIVASHAHI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047

275

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RASHMIBENNITI

NKUMARSERTHI

A

NITINKUMARMOH

ANSERTHIAHOUS

SHRI APARTMENT BLOCK 202 

JALARAM 4UNI ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360005

KIRL0000000000038

094

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RASIKLALCHIMA

NLALSHAH

CHIMANLALVSHAH

SERVICE

C/O DENA BANK LIMBDI DIST 

SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363421

KIRL0000000000039

224

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RASIKLALGUJAR

ATHI

BHUKANDASRETIRE

D

168 PRERANA BUNGLOW JAI HIND 

COLONY DEOPUR DHULE INDIA Maharashtra 424002

KIRL0000000000037

611

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RASIKLALMOHA

NLALVORA FHMOHANLAL

OPP.HAVMOUR JAMADAR STREET 

BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000054

929

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

RASILAASHOKKU

MARBHATT

ASHOKKUMARBHA

TTHOUSEHOLD

OM ARK HOME CHANDRA PURI R H 

6 DRIVE IN ROAD VASTRAPUR 

AHMEDABAD 380052 INDIA Gujarat 380052

KIRL0000000000037

729

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RASILANMEHTA NAVINCHANDRA

10-B, MANEK APTS., GARDEN LANE, 

GHATKOPAR (W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000043

241

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

RASULBABALAL

MANER NA

CENTRE PARALI PARALI DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415103

KIRL0000000000063

775

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5545.00 13-Apr-2023

RASULSAHEBGH

UDUSAHEBYAKS

AMBI NA

MAHALINGPUR TAL MUDHOL DIST 

BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587313

KIRL0000000000063

818

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023AMBI NA BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587313 818 unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

RATANDEVIHJAI

N FHHIRACHAND

4 GHANSHYAM NAGAR 2ND FLOOR 

NEAR STATE BANK OF INDIA L B 

CINEMA BHATAR ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048

995

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RATANBAIMORE

SHWARGANDBHI

R NA

R NO 7 RUKMINI MARKET 

WANLESSWADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416414

KIRL0000000000063

768

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

RATANCHANDBH

IKAMDASBANTHI

A BHIKAMDAS BAZAR PETH PANWEL DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000000

216

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend            123750.00 13-Apr-2023

RATANLALAGAR

WAL

MOLURAMAGARW

AL

NEAR ANKUSH TRADING CO., 

JAIGAON, N. S. ROAD, DIST. - 

JALPAIGURI, JAIGAON INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL1201130000473

721

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RATANLALNATH

UBHAIGUJARAT

HI NATHUBHAI

LAXMI NARAYAN ROAD YEOLA DT 

NASIK-423401 INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000000

499

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

RATANLALRAMN

ARAYANSONI FHRAMNARAYAN

C/O SONI & COMPANY 1ST FLOOR, 

COTTON MKT LTD AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000049

741

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RATANSINGHKR

AJPUT FHKESARSINGH

81, SHIV NAGAR SOCIETY MAHAVIR 

NAGAR HIMATNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 383001

KIRL0000000000053

982

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RATHANRAJAND

REWJOHNEDWA

RD NA

6-4-361/19 AJNANEYASWAMY 

COLY BHOLAKPUR VECUNDERBAD 

500003 AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000063

880

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RATISAMSUTARI

A SAM

62-TATA BLOCKS PAREL TANK 

ROAD PAREL BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000006

357

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

RATILALCHANDU

LALSHETH CHANDULAL FORT SONGADH INDIA Gujarat 394670

KIRL0000000000001

837

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3410.00 13-Apr-2023

RATILALODHAVJI

CHAWDA

ODHAVJIVISHRAMB

USINESS

C/O RASIKLAL & CO KEONJHAR 

GARH KEONJHAR INDIA Orissa 758001

KIRL0000000000036

839

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RATILALPREMJIV

YAS NA

TYPIST 5 VIJAY PLOT ROAD RAJKOT 

SAURASHTRA INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000063

610

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RATILALSOMESH

WARDAVE SOMESHWAR

B/3 ANANTA APARTMENTS COOP 

HSG SOCY LTD NIYOJAN NAGAR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000000

228

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

RATILALSUTARIA

SHANKERLALSUTAR

IASERVICE

39 B CHAPSI BHIMJI ROAD 207 

MONARCH APARTMENT MAZGAON 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000038

502

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RATIMANIINVES

TMENTPVTLTD COMPANY

501 AMARKIRTHI OPP OLD 

CRESENT ATHWA LINE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000030

342

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 13-Apr-2023



RATNAHARJIHAL

AI FHHARJI

AT POST GODPAR VIA DAHISARA 

TAL BHUJ-KUTCH GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 370485

KIRL0000000000048

580

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RATNAJAIN FHINDRA

MANOHAR MAL GYAN MAL 

GOWSHALA ROAD JUGSALAI 

JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831006

KIRL0000000000050

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RATNAKUMARIT

ATA NAGESWARARAO

F-23 102 SPANDANA SUITS 

MATHURA NAGAR HYDERABAD ( A 

P ) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500038

KIRL0000000000041

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RATNAMANIYKY

AMTUMMALA SHPREMLALHWIFE

207 HALLMARK KSN RESIDENCY 

MAHARSHI VIDYA MANDIR ROAD 

KONDAPUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500084

KIRL0000000000040

390

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

RATNAPADMAN

ABH

PADMANABHANTH

APPASALIANHOUS

13/201 ADARSH NAGAR 

PRABHADEVI BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000037

528

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RATNAKARDATT

ATRAYATENDUL

KAR NA

140/141 KIRLOSKARVADI DIST-

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063

883

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RATNAKARGANE

SHJOSHI GANESH 580 KATRAJ GAON PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000017

130

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

RATNAKARMAD

HUSUDANTHOM

BRE NA

CARE & CURE MEDICAL STORES 

PATEL COMPLEX HISSA-1-7 S NO 98 

PL NO 9+10 BHUSARI COLONY 

KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000064

084

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RATNAKARMAN

OHARBHALERAO

MANOHARRAJARA

MBHALERAO

"SAKET", BLOCK B 3, NEAR TENIS 

COURT, KARVENAGAR S. NO. 

45/1+2/4, KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRLIN301098106367

18

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

RATNAKARRAMA

SHETTY FHRAMA

B-17,DWARKESH NAGAR NAHUR 

MULUND(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000047

341

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RATNAKARSSHET

TY FHSHIVAPPA

C-2,N.S.K. CHAWL JAMIL NAGAR 

BHANDUP (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400078

KIRL0000000000053

171

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RATNAMALAEKN 487 RAWIWAR PETH JUNI BHAJI ALI KIRL0000000000045 Amount for unclaimed and RATNAMALAEKN

ATHCINDEKAR HEKNATH

487 RAWIWAR PETH JUNI BHAJI ALI 

MIRCHIWALE WADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

014

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

RATNAPRABHA

MAHADEODUM

BARE MAHADEO

C/O SMT R P DESAI 56 BOPODI 

MANKER CHAWL BOMBAY PUNE 

RD KHADKI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000003

472

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

RATNAPRABHAP

ANDURANGDESA

I PANDURANG

BOPODI M P 56 MANKAR CHAWAL 

KIRKEE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000016

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   675.00 13-Apr-2023

RATNESHWARIS

ARASWAT

VISWANATHMISHR

A

756, MODEL COLONY, AVAS VIKAS, 

HARIDWAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 249407

KIRL1201130000125

600

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RATTANCHANDK

APUR

KISHANCHANDADV

OCA H 48 BALI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000035

801

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAUBAPUCHAVA

N NA

P O BURLI TAL TASGAON DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000010

911

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVAJIRAMCHA

NDRASAVANTDE

SAI NA AT POST AYANI DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000063

703

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVAJIBHAISOM

ABHAIBRAHMBH

ATT FSOMABHAI

OPP.GOVERNMENT DESPENSARY 

BAROT WADA DEHGAM DIST:-

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382305

KIRL0000000000046

746

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVANDURCHIK

KASIDDACHETTY

NATARAJ

FCHIKKASIDDACHE

TTY

FLAT NO.5, GOYAL SHINDE PARK 'A' 

BHAU PATIL ROAD, BOPODI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000045

592

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVEENDRAMAR

UTIPATTAR MARUTIPATTAR

AT POST - NANDGAON (SAVALAGI) 

TAL - GOKAK BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591231

KIRL1202890000062

707

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVIBATRA FHPUNJARDASS

H NO 2841/3 A ANAND NAGAR 

RAJPURA TOWN INDIA Punjab 140401

KIRL0000000000048

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVIHALASGIKA

R

GANESHTATYARAO

HALASGIKAR

20 A JAWAN NAGAR VIJAPUR ROAD 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRLIN301135262155

33

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVIKESHAN FHTRILIKCHAND

MOLAN TEA ESTATE P.O 

BARAHAPJAN DIST TINSUKIA 

ASSAM INDIA Arunachal Pradesh 786150

KIRL0000000000050

004

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVIKUMARKAV

URI FHVENKAT

PLOT NO 126 KAVURIHILLS 

MADHAPUR JUBILEEHILLS POST 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500033

KIRL0000000000052

113

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVIMITTAL FHGAJANANA 1981 DAMPIER NAGAR MATHURA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 281001

KIRL0000000000048

772

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINPRASAD NA

C/O S N PRASAD 13/1 AZAMBBAD 

INDUSTRIAL- AREA MUSHURABAD 

PO-HYDERABAD-500020 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500020

KIRL0000000000063

906

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023



RAVIPRASADBHA

RDWAJ

MAHAVIRPRASADB

HARDWAJSERVI

9 TEACHERS HOSTEL D A V P/G 

COLLEGE BULANDSHAHR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 203001

KIRL0000000000036

962

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDERBOM

MAKANTI FHSOMALINGAM

TIRUMALA TEXTILE ASSOCIATES 3-4-

384,TOBACCO BAZAR, 

SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000048

253

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDERKAUR LECTURER

C/O MAJOR RAJINDER SINGH GE P 

NO 1 NAVAL WHARE NAVAL BASE 

COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682001

KIRL0000000000035

281

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDERKAUR

SSURJANSINGHSON

A

SURJAN SINGH & COMPANY G T 

ROAD OPP JAGRAON BRIDGE 

LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000035

810

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDERKUMA

RDHAMIJA RAMJILAL

H NO 458 HARMILAP NAGAR PH-I 

BALTANA DIST MOHALI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000025

712

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDERMOHA

NDHAMIJA

FAQIRCHANDDHA

MIJAARMYDOCT

NEUROPHYSICIAN ARMY HOSPITAL 

DELHI CANTT INDIA Delhi 110010

KIRL0000000000036

882

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDERNATH

CHHABRA LATEKRCHHABRA

20 VIVEK NAGAR BEHIND KELA 

GROUNDS GWALIOR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474011

KIRL0000000000057

682

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDERSINGH

BAWA KARTARSINGH 5-B/3 TILAK NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000004

022

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1650.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDRAACHY

UTPATANKAR ACHYUT 436 NARAYAN PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000018

914

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDRAANAN

TMOGAL ANANT

AT POST KOTHURE TAL NIPHAD 

DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422303

KIRL0000000000003

965

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1685.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDRABABU

K

SHSATYANARAYAN

ARAO

STOCK & SHARE BROKERS 107 SREE 

RAMA KRISHNA TOWERS 

NAGARJUNA NAGAR 

COLONY,HYDERABAD 0 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500873

KIRL0000000000041

045

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDRABHALC

HANDRAAGASHE NA

203 1ST FLOOR,VISHNA VIHAR 

VINDHYA VASINIMANDIR ROAD 

RAOTALE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000063

984

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1440.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDRADPATE

268, KADAMNAGAR BLOCK NO.6, 

NEAR MEHSANA NAGAR KIRL0000000000054 Amount for unclaimed and RAVINDRADPATE

L FHDAHYABHAI

NEAR MEHSANA NAGAR 

NIZAMPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000054

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDRADAMO

DARNIGUDKAR FDAMODAR

M/S.N.B.NIGUDKAR & SONS 1716 E 

RAJARAMPURI 7TH LANE 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000045

417

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDRADATT

ATRAYASHETE NA

MORESHWAR NIWAS BABHAI 

VILLAGE BORIVLI BOMBAY-400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000063

895

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDRADIGA

MBERSATBHAI FHD

C/O.A.V.JOSHI SHELEDAR BUILDING 

TAL:-KOPARGAON DIST:-

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000053

609

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDRADNYA

NESHWARKULKA

RNI DNYANESHWAR

344 SHUKRAWAR PETH 

KHALADKAR WADA NEAR SHIVAJI 

MANDAI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000011

592

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDRAKANA

DE NA 1298 SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE 411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000063

982

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDRAKRISH

NAJITHETE NA

562/1 SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE-411 

005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000063

916

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDRAKULKA

RNI

SADASHIVKULKARN

I

A/3-15 GIRIJASHANKAR VIHAR 

KARVENAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRLIN300450803477

10

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDRAMALH

ARCHITNIS NA

"POOJA" GARGI HSG SOCIETY PLOT 

NO 14 HAPPY COLONY ROAD NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000063

863

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDRAMARU

TIBHAT FMARUTI

SHRI MARUTI KRUPA 94 RAJNAGAR 

HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580032

KIRL0000000000046

810

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDRARAGH

UVIRKOTHI NA

I 504 NAV PINNAC 

KANCHANNAGAR APARTMENTS 

NEW D P ROAD AUNDH INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000063

999

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDRASHAR

ADCHANDRAPAR

AB NA

AT & POST-SARAMBAL TAL-KUDAL 

DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416542

KIRL0000000000063

896

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDRASHRIR

ANGJOSHI FSHRIRANG

ONKAR HOUSING SOCIETY BLOCK 

NO.4 A MAJREWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000045

773

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDRAVASA

NTBHATE NA

DEPUTY ENGR KAL PROJECT 

QUARTERS TYPE T- III B/17 AT POST-

MANGAON402104 DT-KULABA INDIA Maharashtra 402104

KIRL0000000000063

920

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDRAVISH

WANATHKARANJ

KAR NA

FLAT NO.B54,S.NO.116,RAHUL 

PARK, OPP.VANAZ 

INDUSTRIES,PAUD ROAD, 

KOTHRUD PUNE 411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000063

939

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023



RAVINDRAVISH

WANATHPHADNI

S NA

"SAMADHAN" 1625 WRITE TOWN 

JABALPUR (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000063

876

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDRANATH

RAMDASPATIL NA

C O MR R S PATIL C 11 SAHAKAR 

NAGAR WADALA BOMBAY 31 INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000063

792

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RAVINDRANATH

SHRIPADDESHPA

NDE NA

415/1 SHRINIVAS SHAHUPURI 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000063

821

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3570.00 13-Apr-2023

RAWATMALSOH

ANLALBANTHIA FHSOHANLAL

14,BHAWESHVARSAGAR 20 

NEPEANSEA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000049

692

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAYAGONDARA

MGONDAPATIL RAMGONDA

AT & POST ALTE TAL 

HATKANANGLE DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000001

193

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8025.00 13-Apr-2023

RAYAPPAMAHA

DUSAYANAKAR NA

AT SAYANAKARNAGAR POST 

BELGUNDI DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000063

702

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RAZAUDDINAZI

MUDDINSHAIKH NA

6/800 B BHAGWANDAS CHAWL 

BHAWANI PETH POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

848

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

REENABHATIA FHPAWAN

2709/3 BHUSHANPURA INSIDE 

SULTANWIND GATE AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

KIRL0000000000050

547

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

REENAMONDAL SHYAMALMONDAL

QTR NO C-28/NH-3 PO 

VINDHYANAGAR DIST SINGRAULI 

MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 486885

KIRLIN300079100617

06

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   230.00 13-Apr-2023

REETAAGRAWAL FHSHYAMKUMAR

C/O GAYATRI VASTRAYALA CHOWK 

CLOCK TOWER SULTANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 228001

KIRL0000000000050

341

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

REETARASTOGI

VINODKUMARRAST

OGI

C 13 HARSH VILLA SHASTRI NAGAR 

MEERUT MEERUT INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250005

KIRL1304140003200

841

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

REETARATHORE

SHIVNATHSINGHBH

ADORIA

177 DEUPURA BHAG 1 ANSHIK 

MAINPURI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 205001

KIRL1203680000031

895

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYAPALSINGHSO C/O ANIL SOLANKI OFFICERS KIRL0000000000036 Amount for unclaimed and 

REETASOLANKI

SATYAPALSINGHSO

L

C/O ANIL SOLANKI OFFICERS 

COLONY AGRA ROAD ETAH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 207001

KIRL0000000000036

404

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

REHANASULTAN

KANJIYANI FHSULTAN

B-25/404 VAISHALI NAGAR 

S.V.ROAD JOGESHWARI (W) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400102

KIRL0000000000047

879

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

REINAJINDAL DRNITINROHTAGI

JINDAL NURSING HOME EVES 

CROSSING HAPUR ROAD MEERUT INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250001

KIRLIN301127162110

34

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

REKHAAGARWAL FHRAKESHKUMAR

35, TEACHER COLONY JAIPUR 

HOUE AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282010

KIRL0000000000048

769

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

REKHABV

KHPARAMESWARA

PPA

NO. 1230 9TH MAIN ROAD 

VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRLIN302148102838

47

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 13-Apr-2023

REKHABALWANT

MALI BALWANT 38/23 PRABHAT ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000002

255

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

REKHABHARGAV

A

RAJENDRANATHBH

ARGAVA

BHARGAVA STREET KESHO PURA 

MATHURA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 281001

KIRLIN302620100404

14

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

REKHADEVISADH

WANI

PERMANANDKHIL

WANI

SHRI SANJAY SADHWANI 67 

SHANTI NAGAR KATNI MADHYA 

PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 483501

KIRLIN300513149987

10

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

REKHADEVICHA

NDSOGMAL FHDEVICHAND

SHA SADAJI SOGMAL GANDHI 

BAZAR SHIMOGA INDIA Karnataka 577202

KIRL0000000000050

118

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

REKHAKHURSHE

DDAVER FHKHURDHED

15,HARSHAD APARTMENTS 

90,RAILWAY LINES SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000053

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

REKHAKRISHNAJI

PARANJPE NA

SHREE 10 VISHNUNAGAR 

NAUPADA THANA 400602 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000063

777

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

REKHAKUMARI FHCHAMPAKLAL

C/O VARDHAMAN SYNTHETICS NO 

81/1 CHINTAL CHAMBERS D K 

LANE,CHICKPET 

CROSS,BANGALORE-560053 INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000048

218

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

REKHAMISRA

SURENDRAMOHAN

MISR

FLAT 302, WING A, BRENTWOOD 

TOWERS, HIRANANDINI GARDENS, 

POWAI, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000037

365

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

REKHAPATEL

RAMESHPATELHOU

SEWIFE

M 12 72 RUPAL PARK VIJAYNAGAR 

NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000037

717

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

REKHAPAUL FHDILIPKUMAR

MR DILIP KUMAR PAUL HARIPATTY, 

TEZPUR, ASSAM INDIA Assam 784001

KIRL0000000000049

992

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

REKHARAJENDR

ASHAH

RAJENDRASHAHHO

USE

S K ALHAWAB OPTR 66 K K SULE 

STATION PANDHAR KUVAD ROAD 

M S E BOARD YAVATMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000038

119

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023



REKHASHARMAD

GAJJAR SHARMAD

A-3,THEOSOPHICAL COLONY, JUHU-

TARA ROAD, NR HOTEL PALM 

GROVE, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000044

265

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

REKHASURESHS

HIRGAOKAR NA UGARKHURD DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591316

KIRL0000000000063

813

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

REKHASUSHILKO

THARE

SUSHILRAMRAOKO

THARE

49, SONEJI HOUSE 5TH ROAD KHAR 

WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRLIN300749104197

00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

RENUAGARWAL NA

32, EZRA STREET, R NO. 515, 

SOUTH BLOCK, KOLKATA-700001 INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000064

013

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

RENUBAJAJ SHSUNILBAJAJ

B-6 NAVKUNJ, C.G.H.S. MOTHER 

DAIRY ROAD 87, PATPARGANJ 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRLIN302960100046

02

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

RENUBHAGWAN

DAS

BHAGWANMOOLC

HAND

PEACOCK PALACE A-3, A.C.MARKET 

1, SHAKESPEARE SARANI KOLKATA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL1203450000025

868

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

RENUCHOUDHU

RY

RAJENCHCHOUDH

URY

C/O R C CHOUDHURY ASSTT 

SECRETARY THE GAUHATI STOCK 

EXCHANGE LTD A T ROAD GAUHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000035

344

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RENUDEVIPATNI FHKISHOREKUMAR

C/O KISHORE KUMAR PATNI,H/O 

RENUKA DEVI BARKOTOKI, 1ST FLR, 

PANCHABATI ASHRAM OPP.LAXMI 

PETROL SERVICE, G.N.B.ROAD 

SILPUKHRI, GUWAHATI (ASSAM) INDIA Assam 781003

KIRL0000000000049

968

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RENUGIRISHSHE

THIA GIRISH

B/10"VAIBHAV SOCIETY"TILAK RD 

NEAR LIANS CLUB GARDEN 

GHATKOPAR (E) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000016

168

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

RENUSHEKHAW

AT

JAWANSINGHSHEK

HAWAT

7,HANUWANT, A B.J.S COLONY 

JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342010

KIRL1206850000029

463

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     50.00 13-Apr-2023

NORTH CIVIL LINES 203/60 SADAR 

BAZAR RATAN SINGH HOSPITAL KIRL1203350001626 Amount for unclaimed and 

RENUSINGH DPSINGH

BAZAR RATAN SINGH HOSPITAL 

MUZAFFAR NAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001

KIRL1203350001626

794

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RENUKASHAH

ULLASPRIYASHAHH

OUSEHOLD

54 MEGHDOOT FLATS OPP DEAF & 

DUMB SCHOOL ASHRAM ROAD 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000038

552

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RENUKADASBAL

KRISHNAKULKAR

NI NA AT POST KINHI RAJA AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000063

708

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RENUKADASGAN

ESHPANDE NA

BHANDAKKAR S HOUSE TILAK 

WARD YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000063

707

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

REVANSIDHABHI

MRAOVIBHUTE FHBHIMRAO

AT & PO BALE TAL-NORTH 

SOLAPUR SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413006

KIRL0000000000047

195

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

REVATISHRIPADK

HANDEWALE NA

EX ENGR KALWA RG STN THANA 

BELAPUR ROAD AIROLI VILLAGE P O-

GHANSOLI DT-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400701

KIRL0000000000063

830

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RIKHAVCHANDJS

HAH FHJ

203,MANISH KUNJ, RAMCHANDRA 

LANE MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053

216

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RIMMIBENSHAH FHSANJAYKUMAR

272, M M JAIN SOCIETY 

RAMNAGAR SABARMATI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380005

KIRL0000000000049

939

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RINADASGUPTA NA

503,SARYU APARTMENTS, 64-

B,LINKING ROAD,SANTA CRUZ 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000064

023

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

RISHADDARIUSL

AWYER NA

107 ADHYARU INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 

SUN MILL COMPOUND LOWER 

PAREL MUMBAI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRLIN300011105554

99

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              57000.00 13-Apr-2023

RISHILOCHANPA

NDEY

HARIBANSHPANDE

Y

OPPOSITE AMARNATH MADIR 

KALAMBAGH ROAD,NAYATOLA 

MUZAFFARPUR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRLIN300888140584

95

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RISHIKASALECHA

N

NAVINDRASALECH

A

SHREE SURYA PRAKASH MILLS 50 

A,VANIAR STREET ERODE INDIA Tamil Nadu 638001

KIRLIN301637403927

02

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RISHINSBABU SURESHBABU

154 18 327 SAROVARAM 12 

CHIRAKKAL PANCHAYATH KANNUR INDIA Kerala Kannur 670008

KIRLIN301774147575

51

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RITABDESAI FBHAGUBHAI

C/O.MR.V.S.SHROFF B/H S.T.STAND 

NADIAD (GUJRAT STATE) INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000046

460

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



RITABSAZOL

SHBHOGILALMSAZ

OLHOUSEHOLD

B/104,BIJLEE APTS., JAIN MANDIR 

ROAD, BHAYANDAR (W), DIST 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000040

452

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RITACHAUDHURI

RAMDULALCHAUD

HURIHOUSEHOLD

C/O RAMDULAL CHAUDHURI 

VILLAGE GOVINDANAGAR POST 

BAIDYA BATI DIST HOOGLY INDIA West Bengal 712222

KIRL0000000000037

343

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RITAKARMAKAR FHHARENDRANATH

C/O HARENDRANATH KARMAKAR 

H E SCHOOL ROAD HIRAPUR 

DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

582

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RITANATVERLALL

OTWALA

SHNATVERLALLOT

WALAHOUSEHOL

22 SAMVED APARTMENTS 17 

MOTINAGAR SOCY OPP 

MAHALAXMI MUNICIPAL MARKET 

PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000040

775

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RITASAHA

SHAMBHUPDSAHA

HOU

C/O SHAMBHU PRASAD SAHA 

JANKI PRASAD LANE MUNDICHAK 

BHAGALPUR INDIA Bihar 812001

KIRL0000000000035

169

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RITESHNARULA FHVINOD

C/O.DEEPAK STORES 50/1 BIPLABI 

RASH BEHARI BASU ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

734

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RITUGARG ANILKUMAR

DEOBAND SERVICE STATION I.B.P. 

PETROL PUMP DEOBAND (SRE) U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247554

KIRL0000000000055

890

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11250.00 13-Apr-2023

RIYAZZUNZUNIA FARAZAK

THE MEMON CO-OP BANK LTD 

HANJER CHAMBERS,1ST FLOOR 

ZAMPA BAZAR,SALABATPURA 

SURAT (GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000047

393

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RIYAZUDDIN NURUDDIN

272 Amer Road, Ram Bhawan Ke 

Pass, Jaipur INDIA Rajasthan 303101

KIRLIN302236120203

05

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   190.00 13-Apr-2023

RIZWANQADRI BUSINESS

C/O RIZWAN & BROS 3/1 MANGOE 

LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

594

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RMMURUGAPPA

CHETTIAR

RAMASAMYCHETTI

ARI

11,CHANDRA BAGH AVENUE, FIRST 

STREET, FIRST FLOOR, MYLAPORE, 

CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000035

594

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023CHETTIAR ARI CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004 594 unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ROBERTLOUISLO

PES

LOUISBENJAMINLO

PES

NANBHAT (BHATI) POST - SOPARA 

TAL - VASAI DIST - THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401203

KIRLIN301604102023

86

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

ROBERTMICHALL

GONSALVES NA

99 DIXIT ROAD VILE PARLE EAST 

BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000063

820

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1670.00 13-Apr-2023

ROBINJOSEPHDC

RUZSUSAINATHA

N

PETERCRUZSUSAIN

A MAJU ENTERPRISES SATPUR NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000034

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ROBINRAMAKRIS

HNA

KNRAMAKRISHNAS

TU

542 16TH CROSS INDIRA NAGAR II 

STAGE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560038

KIRL0000000000035

053

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ROHINICHANDR

AKANTDHOPATE HCHANDRAKANT

C/O.DR(MRS) MEDHA 

PRABHUGAONKAR TARACHAND 

RAMNATH HOSPITAL RASTA PETH 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000045

553

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

ROHINIGHATE FHSUBHASH

26,SHAKTI NAGAR SOCIETY, UTTAM 

NIWAS, OPP.EXPRIMENTAL 

SCHOOL, ATHAWA LINES, SURAT 

(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000049

045

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ROHINISHARADC

HANDRATHAKO

OR NA

1351 SHUKRAWAR PETH NATU 

BAG BAJIRAO ROAD POONA-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

870

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ROHITASHOKHE

DA NA

SHIV CHOWK GURUWAR BAJAR 

WASHIM WASHIM INDIA Maharashtra 444505

KIRL1203320006271

029

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ROHITJUNEJA FHJUNEJA

HOUSE NUMBER 609, IIT CAMPUS 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208016

KIRL0000000000050

096

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ROHITKAUSHAL NLKAUSHAL

HOUSE NO 44/1-B SECTOR II NAYA 

NANGAL INDIA Punjab 140126

KIRL1202420100121

866

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   160.00 13-Apr-2023

ROHITMOHANLA

L NA

C/O BHANKHARIA & BROS 117 C P 

TANK ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000010

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ROHITRAMTAVA

RGERI

RAMRAOBHIMRAO

TAVARGERI

BLOCK NO A 51 BHAGYANAGARI 

1577 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRLIN300450804346

12

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

ROHITSATISHKOL

HEKAR SATISH

2ND FLOOR KRUPA PLOT NO 26 

KEVALANAND SOCIETY ANAND 

NAGAR SINHGARH ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRLIN300450802587

17

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

ROHITSINGH FHMP

C-11, COAL ESTATE COLONY 

WCL,HEAD QRTS, CIVIL LINES 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000053

679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ROHTASHKUMA

RGOEL FHSHJAGDISH

282, GOEL BHAWAN KRISHNA 

NAGAR BULANDSHAR U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 203001

KIRL0000000000051

430

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



ROMADJHURANI

DEVDUTTJHURANI

HOU

1-23,FIRST FLOOR, LAJPAT NAGAR 

3, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000036

035

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ROMILRCHODHA

RI FHRAJESH

3/D, VYANKTESH APPT SONIFALIA 

NEAR ANNIE BESANT HALL SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048

998

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RONAKNARESHC

HANDRASHAH

NARESHCHANDRAS

HAH

INBAZAR HIGHWAY ROAD AT. 

PIPLOD DIST. DAHOD INDIA Gujarat 389130

KIRLIN301991101610

30

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

RONALDJOHNME

YERS NA

WADIA HOUSE 120 WODE HOUSE 

ROAD COLABA BOMBAY 400005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000063

975

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1365.00 13-Apr-2023

RONANKIRAMAL

AXMI

SHRMOHANARAOH

OUSEWIFE

DOOR 39 26 62 RAJEEV NAGAR 

MARRI PALEM POST 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530018

KIRL0000000000039

914

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

ROOPKISHOREA

GARWAL

MOOLCHANDADVO

CATE A 200 KAMLA NAGAR AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282004

KIRL0000000000038

366

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ROOPNARAINRA

STOGI FHBANARSIDASS

C/O. SHIV SHAMBHO TRADERS, 

27/2 BIRHANA ROAD, KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000050

014

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ROOPALISHRIVA

STAVA

SHRIPLSHRIVASTAV

A

J K SHRIVASTAVA NAYAPARA 

JAGDALPUR, DIST BASTAR 

JAGDALPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh 494001

KIRL1202000000143

256

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ROSAMMAJOHN

SON JOHNSONTHOMAS

CORPORATE ZONE 2, ANCHORAGE, 

PALLIYIL LANE OFF.FORESHORE 

ROAD COCHIN KERALA INDIA Kerala 682016

KIRLIN300239103534

39

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ROSEFARIAS NA

NAGINDAS MANSIONS 5 TH FLOOR 

OPERA HOUSE BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000063

793

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

ROSHANARDESH

IRBHARUCHA ARDESHIR

A/7 SHAPUR BAUH, V PATEL ROAD, 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000034

838

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

ROSHANLALGER

A

LATESHDOLATRAM

G

H NO A 137 GALI NO 12 HASTAL 

ROAD UTTAM NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110059

KIRL0000000000035

791

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

ROSHANLALTAN

EJA FHLALCHAND

896, DHAB KHATIKAN, NEAR HDFC 

BANK ATM, AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

KIRL0000000000050

572

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023EJA FHLALCHAND BANK ATM, AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006 572 unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

ROSHANSETHNA

JEHANGIRSETHNAH

OU

PARSI DOONGERWADI COMPO 

GIDC VATVA NR JASODANAGAR 

BUS STAND AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000038

395

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ROSILYJOSEPH

TMJOSEPHTEACHE

R

RS 5 20 1 NATIONAL RAYONS 

MOHONE THANA MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 421102

KIRL0000000000037

511

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RSMAINABAIRA

MCHANDLGUJAR NA

AT POST SANGAVI TAL BARAMATI 

DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000060

257

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

RUBABEBRAHIM

BOOTWALLA NA

1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 3 BLOCK NO 

7 SAJAN COMPOUND 252 RIPON 

ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000063

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

RUCHIAGARWAL

SUSHILKUMARGUP

TA

9 B, VASUDHA APARTMENT PLOT 

NO - 6 , SECTOR - 6 VASUNDHARA 

GHAZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201013

KIRLIN300079103087

43

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

RUDRADEOBAJP

AI FHSATYADEO

VILL &POST- RASDHAN DIST: 

KANPUR (DEHAT) KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 209115

KIRL0000000000050

028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RUDRAPATNAVSI

TARAMIAH

RVENKATARAMANI

AH

BLK NO.1 KARPE BHAVAN 351 

SOMWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000041

439

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

RUDRAPPASADA

SHIVAPPAWAGL

E NA

14 A SARASWATI BAUG P O 

JOGESHWARI EAST BOMBAY-60 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000063

705

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

RUGHNATHHAL

WAI FHBANSILAL

OLD BUS STAND FATHEPUR ROAD 

PUNDRI (HARYANA) INDIA Haryana 132026

KIRL0000000000048

726

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RUHIGROVER SERVICE

P-2/16, PHASE-II, DLF CITY, 

GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122002

KIRL0000000000036

516

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RUKAIYABAIMO

HAMMADHUSEI

NGANDHI MJGANDHI

BLOCK NO-25 TAR MOHAMAD 

SOCIETY OUTSAID JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 361001

KIRL1202420000436

771

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

RUKMINIBAIBAL

KRISHNAMARAT

HE NA

738 SADASHIV PETH POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

865

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RUKMINIBAIDIG

AMBARPITKE HDIGAMBAR

"KIRAN" VISHRAMNAGAR COLONY 

NEAR HOTGI NAKA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

465

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

RUKMINIBAIHARI

KULKARNI NA

HANUMAN MAIDAN H NO 1407 

POST PANDHARPUR DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413403

KIRL0000000000063

758

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RUKMINIBAIKRIS

HNATHAKAR NA 51 BUDHWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

800

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023



RUKMINIBAIKRIS

HNAJISOVANI NA

NARGUNDE WADA TASGAON DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000063

759

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RUKMINIBAIKRIS

HNARAOKOWJAL

GI HKRISHNARAO KOWJALGI WADA BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000045

351

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

RUKMINIBAIMO

HANIRAJTAPAS

WI NA

1273 SADASHIV PETH PUNE 

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000063

980

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RUKMINIBAIPAN

DURANGJOSHI NA

C/O MRS M T BHAT 432-B 

NARAYAN PETH BHATWADA PUNE 

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000063

898

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RUKMINIBAIPUR

USHOTTAMPUJA

RE NA

C O MR C V ALAVANI BHATVADI 

SAVANTWADI DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000063

798

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RUKMINIBAISHA

NKARRAOJAGDA

LE NA

C/O SHRI S B PAWAR 1062 

GOKHALE ROAD KAMAL BAUG 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000010

161

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

RUKMINIBAISHRI

DHARDHARMAD

HIKARI NA

C O MR G N JESTE NORTH 

GOKHALE RD R N 5 GOKHALE BLDG 

DADAR BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000063

704

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

RUKMINIBAIVITH

ALJOSHI NA

GAON BHAG KHADILKAR GALLI C S 

NO-691 GAVANDIS HOUSE SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000063

795

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

RUMAMANDAL TAPANMANDAL

131 SANJAY ROAD SAKCHI 

JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831001

KIRLIN301250288300

18

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

RUPAADOSHI FHASHOK

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

335

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RUPAGUPTA FHAK

38-A, THORNHILL ROAD 

ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211002

KIRL0000000000048

814

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RUPALADHANI FHSANJAY

501, TARDEO TOWER TARDEO 

ROAD OPP. A/C MARKET MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000049

881

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RUPAMKUMARI FHSUNILKUMAR

MOONVILLA, 116,GANDHI NAGAR, 

WEST BORING CANAL ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000051

666

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RUPCHANDMOTI

RAMMARVADI NA

AT CHIKHALTHAN POST JEUR DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 431201

KIRL0000000000063

706

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

RUPCHANDRARA

MCHANDRALANJ

EWAR FHRAMCHANDRA

173, PRASHANT NAGAR AJANI 

SQUARE WARDHA ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

KIRL0000000000049

461

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RUPRAONILKANT

HRAODESHMUK

H NA

AT & POST-NACHANGAON-442 306 

DIST-WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442306

KIRL0000000000063

794

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8435.00 13-Apr-2023

RURMINIBAIPKH

ANDAKE NA

AT POST TARALA TAL PATAN DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415014

KIRL0000000000062

437

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

RUSHIKESHASHO

KMATKAR NA

10-B,ALMORA, ANUSHAKTINAGAR, 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400094

KIRL0000000000064

024

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

RUTESHCHANDR

AVADANSHAH

FHCHANDRAVADA

N

4, DAULAT SOCIETY NEAR UTKARSH 

SHOOL LIONS HALL RD., RACE 

COURSE BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000053

514

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

RUTUJARAJEEVC

HIKATE NA

C-403,SHREEJI PARADISE NEW D.P 

ROAD AUNDH INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000064

014

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7980.00 13-Apr-2023

RUTUPARNAASH

OKMATKAR NA

10-B,ALMORA, ANUSHAKTINAGAR, 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400094

KIRL0000000000064

025

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

RUXANAZKHATRI HZAKIRHUSEN

P.W.D. REST HOUSE COMPOUND 

STATION ROAD, NEAR I.T.I. 

ANKLESHWAR DIST:-BHARUCH INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000046

386

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

SANANDBABU

FHPKSIVASANKARA

N

261 PULIAKULAM ROAD 

COIMBATORE TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641045

KIRL0000000000048

598

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANANTHKUMA

R NA

HIG-II BLOCK -5 FLAT-10 

BAGHLINGAMPALLY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500044

KIRL0000000000057

488

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANILKUMAR FHBCSHANTILAL

99 KALAVA STREET CHINTADRIPET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600002

KIRL0000000000052

046

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAPPAYYANAIDU NA

QUARTER NO 2 S AND M BLDG NO 

5 DANDY KOLABA BOMBAY 5 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000064

283

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8055.00 13-Apr-2023

SBJADHAV NA

CADEL COURT 3RD FLOOR FLAT C V 

S MARG INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065

144

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SBSKUSHWAHA

LATESHRAGHUBIRS

I

117 Q 611 SHARDA NAGAR NEAR 

CHAPERA PULIA KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000036

414

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023



SBSATHISH

SNBAKTHAVACHAL

AM

12-A DEVU STREET FIRST FLOOR 

AMBUR VETAMBADI TALUK 

VELLORE DT INDIA Tamil Nadu 635802

KIRLIN300394151116

30

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SBADRINATH

FHSSATHYAMURTH

Y

47 EAST ABHIRAMAPURAM 3RD 

STREET MYLAPORE MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000048

673

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SBHOPALCHAND SUKANRAJ

NO 51 B V K IYENGAR ROAD 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRLIN300610103043

04

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   180.00 13-Apr-2023

SBRAHMANYARA

MASHASTRIADIG NA

MOODUKERI POST BASRUR 

COONDAPOOR JQ S K MYSORE 

STATE INDIA Karnataka 576201

KIRL0000000000064

271

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6460.00 13-Apr-2023

SCMALHOTRA FHJAIGOPAL

CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENT D A V 

COLLEGE FOR BOYS AMRITSAR 

(PUNJAB) INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050

566

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SCHANDMALL NA

C/O M/S SHA SESHAMALL 

CHANDMALL & CO CHIKMAGALUR 

MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577101

KIRL0000000000001

354

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              81860.00 13-Apr-2023

SCHARUKESI CSREENIVASAN

6/1822 PREMANIKUNJAM PALACE 

ROAD KOCHI INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRLIN300239112040

75

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SGVALLABHAN GSUBRAMANIAN

202A THIRUCHULI ROAD 

ARUPPUKOTTAI ARUPPUKOTTAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 626101

KIRLIN301080222103

92

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SGEORGE FHSUSAIRAJ

112, 2ND MAIN, INDUSTRIAL TOWN 

RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560044

KIRL0000000000051

024

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHHIREMATH HBHIREMATH

NO. 1677, MSTTIONI GANESH PETH 

HUBLI HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL1204470000227

235

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     40.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARITHAS FTSUSAI

NO 64 VENKATESAN ALI STREET 

NEW WASHERMANPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600081

KIRL0000000000051

971

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SJABIADEESAN FHASUBBARAYAN

77, THILLAIPURAM NAMAKKAL 

TAMIL NADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 637002

KIRL0000000000048

925

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SKCHANDU NA

MEDICAL OFFICER L F DISPENSARY 

KAMPLI DT BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583132

KIRL0000000000000

517

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              18935.00 13-Apr-2023SKCHANDU NA KAMPLI DT BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583132 517 unpaid dividend              18935.00 13-Apr-2023

SKPANDEY NA

800 PATEL NAGAR JALAUN ROAD 

TRADE TAX OFFICE BUILDING 

P.O.ORAI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 285001

KIRL0000000000065

044

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7980.00 13-Apr-2023

SKRBHANDARI

CRBHANDARISERVI

CE C 248 MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302017

KIRL0000000000038

816

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

SKSRIVASTAVA

OMPRAKASHSRIVA

STAVA

22/142 SEC-22 INDIRA NAGAR 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

KIRL1304140002688

522

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SKUMAR

BRGIANPHOTOGRA

PH

S 395 GREATER KAILASH I NEW 

DELHI 110044 INDIA Delhi 110044

KIRL0000000000036

047

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SLARORA NA

BN 27 PURVI SHALIMAR BAGH 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110033

KIRL0000000000036

188

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SLCHORDIA FHSRL

15, RAMANUJA IYER STREET 

SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

057

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SLAKSHMIDEVA

MMA SNARAYANAPPA

106/12TH WARD MAIN BAZAR 

HOSPET DIST BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000027

427

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10910.00 13-Apr-2023

SLALITHA

FHMSURESHKUMA

R

22 N.J.LANE NAGARATHPET CROSS 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051

009

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SMNESARGI MSNESARGI

C/O SHRI M S NESARGI JUDGE-

HIGH COURT OF MYS ORE 

BAANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000001

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6410.00 13-Apr-2023

SMSHITOLE NA 33 SHIWAJI NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000000

015

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

SMZAFARALAM FHSMZAHIRUDDIN

C/O HAJI M SAMUDDIN RTD TTE 

MOH CHHOTI KHAGAUL PO 

KHAGAUL DIST PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 801105

KIRL0000000000051

547

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SMANICKAVASA

GAM FHMSIVASWAMY

26, RAJALAKSHMI NAGAR 

PEELAMEDU COIMBATORE 

TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 641004

KIRL0000000000052

929

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SMANJITSINGH FHASHAR

626, BASANT AVENUE AMRITSAR 

PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050

561

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SMANJITSINGH FHSPRITAM

SWL7C/O HOTEL VANDANA 

PALTAN BAZAR GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781008

KIRL0000000000049

945

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SMANOJKUMAR

CHORDIA FHRS

15, RAMANUJA IYER STREET 

SOWCARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

059

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SMEENAKSHISU

NDARAM GSSREENIVAS

"GURUPRASAD" R A PURAM 19 

ARCHBISHOP MATHIAS AVENUE 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000023

074

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5625.00 13-Apr-2023

SNUTHANPRAKA

SH FHBKSOMAPPA

NO.29,G.NO.6TH STREET ULSOOR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560008

KIRL0000000000051

217

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SPUPADHYE NA

D-343 LADHATWADI RLY. QTRS. 

POONA-411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064

670

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SPVAIRAVANCHE

TTIAR SHSCHETTIAR

7 FIRST LINK STREET CIT COLONY 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000039

860

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SPVAIRAVANCHE

TTIAR

SHSUBRAMANIANC

HET

SHANTHI 7 FIRST LINK STREET C I T 

COLONY MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000039

851

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2250.00 13-Apr-2023

SRATHALE RDATHALE

6/1 EVEREST SOCIETY DINDAYAL 

MARG DOMBIVLI W INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000037

066

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SRMARUDHAVA

NAN

RATHNASABAPATH

IAG

6,MALAI KATTI STREET, 

CHIDAMBARAM INDIA Tamil Nadu 608001

KIRL0000000000035

636

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SRSHIVAPRASAD NA

14/1 MPM LANE SJP ROAD CROSS 

BANGALORE-2 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000064

809

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SRADHIKA

VRSRINIVASANSTU

D

101-A,ATME APTS., 10TH MAIN 

MALLESWARAM PO BANGALOR INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000035

399

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SRAJAONEKHAR

AIAHSTD

SHSSOMASHEKHAR

AJANSERVICE

S/O S SOMOONEKHARAIAH 

MERCHANT MAIN ROAD SIRA 

TUMKUR DT INDIA Karnataka 572137

KIRL0000000000040

288

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SRAJASEKHARA NA

174 VI CROSS GANDHINAGAR 

BANGALORE 9 INDIA Karnataka 560009

KIRL0000000000064

398

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SRAJENDERSING

HDEOL FHSMOHANSINGH 8 H A BLOCK SRI GANGANAGAR INDIA Rajasthan 335001

KIRL0000000000048

427

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SRAJESH

SHSSIVARAMAKRIS

HNA

B-7/72,VIJAY NAGARI, 

KASARWADAVLI, GHOD BUNDER 

ROAD, THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000040

717

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SRAJU

VKSWARIARSERVIC

E

S R V BUILDING TRICOVIL 

TRIPUNITTURA KERALA INDIA Kerala 682301

KIRL0000000000035

297

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SRAMAMOORTH

Y

SSUBRAMANIANBA

NKOFFICER

3/52-P,AMMAN SANNATHI ST., 

PULIVALAM, TIRUVARUR (PO) INDIA Tamil Nadu 610109

KIRL0000000000036

664

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SRAMAKRISHNA

N NA

G/3 RADHE SHAM CO OP HSG 

SOCIETY VISHNUNAGAR NAUPADA 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRLIN301127152477

21

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

SRANDHIR NA 13,MUSEAM ROAD BANGALORE-2 INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000064

885

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10485.00 13-Apr-2023

SRANGANATHAN FHRSUDARESAN

C/O R SUNDARESAN NO 7 GANGAI 

AMMAN KOIL STREET ROYAPETTAH 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000051

999

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023SRANGANATHAN FHRSUDARESAN MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014 999 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SSCHOUDHRY CHOUDHRY 114 LLOYDS ROAD MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600086

KIRL0000000000021

975

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              37500.00 13-Apr-2023

SSANKARASUBB

AN FHSSANKARA

46 NORTH STREET 

SUNDARAPANDIAPURAM (PO) 

(VIA) TENKASI INDIA Tamil Nadu 627858

KIRL0000000000050

519

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SSARASWATHY FHMSURENDREN

W/O M SURENDRAN 

TRANSMISSION EXECUTIVE ALL 

INDIA RADIO TIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620001

KIRL0000000000050

677

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SSARATHAMBAL RSSBHARATHI

C/O M RAJU 10 THANDAVARAYAN 

STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600014

KIRL0000000000015

178

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

SSAROJA NA

23 EAST ANDAR STREET 

TIRUCHIRAPALLI - 620002 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000059

138

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   130.00 13-Apr-2023

SSEETHALAKSH

MI NA

3161 SOBHA AMETHYST 

KANNAMANGALA INDIA Karnataka 560067

KIRL0000000000058

353

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

SSHANTHARAM

ADIGA FMSADIGA

C/O PREMIER SYSTEMS, POST BOX 

NO 8626, MAHALAKSHMI PURAM, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560086

KIRL0000000000034

208

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

SSHANTHILALPR

AKAST FHSHESHAMALJI

PRAKASH TRADERS P.B.NO.79 7/1 

KASSTURBA ROAD HASSAN INDIA Karnataka 573201

KIRL0000000000051

239

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SSHRINIVASUDU

PA NA

VISHWAS S M RD UDUPA GARDENS 

DASARAHALLI BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560057

KIRL0000000000001

466

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6710.00 13-Apr-2023

SSREERAM

HSANKARANARAYA

NAN

306, SARASWATHY NIVAS, NO. 05 

MAIN CHANNEL ROAD 

SARASWATHIPURAM, ULSOOR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560008

KIRL1202390000155

421

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SSRINIVASAN FHSSUNDARAM

FLAT NO 4 BLDG NO.3 BLUE BIRD 

HOUSING SOCIETY. 

1046,SANGANNA DHOTRE MARG 

SHIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000048

666

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SSUNDARARAJA

N FHSSAMBASIVAM

C3/51 KAILASAPURAM BHEL 

TOWNSHIP TIRUCHIRAPALLI INDIA Tamil Nadu 620014

KIRL0000000000050

692

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SSURIANARAYAN

AN

MSIVASUBRAMANI

ANB

20,SUBRAMANIA PILLAI ST., SS 

COLONY, MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625010

KIRL0000000000035

781

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SSURYANARAYA

NA NA

CLOTH MERCHANTS BALANJANEYA 

TEMPLE STREET LALAKAMAN 

BELLARY KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 583101

KIRLIN300011106477

67

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHA FHBSURESH

719 POLICE STATION RD 

PALLAVARAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600043

KIRL0000000000052

136

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SUSHA FHSSURESHCHAND

11 LAXMANAN NAGAR PAPER 

MILLS ROAD PERAVALLORE 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600082

KIRL0000000000052

138

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHARANI FHSK

NO 44, PALAYAKAR STREET 

AYANAVARAM MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600023

KIRL0000000000052

060

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SVSVNTRINATHP

ILLAI FHPAMURTHY

GANATALAMMA TEMPLE STREET 

HOUSE NO.31-10-23 

RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051

825

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SVSIDAABASAVA

RADHYA NA

94, 4TH MAIN ROAD, 

POORNAPRAGNA LAYOUT, BSK III 

STAGE, BANGALORE-560085 INDIA Karnataka 560085

KIRL0000000000064

801

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9955.00 13-Apr-2023

SVSIVALINGAM

SIVARAMANBUSINE

SS

70 SANTHOME HIGH ROAD 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000035

583

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SVEDHANAYAGI

SHANMUGASUNDA

RAM

193,THIRUNAGAR COLONY, 1ST 

FLOOR, ERODE , DIST.PERIYAR INDIA Tamil Nadu 638003

KIRL0000000000034

771

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SVENKATARAMA

N FHNVSHRINIVASAN

SRINIVASA ILLAM OLD NO.15(NEW 

NO.1) SESHADRIPURAM TRICHY 

(TAMIL NADU) INDIA Tamil Nadu 620006

KIRL0000000000051

201

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SVENKATRAMAN SUBRAMANIAN

B-1 SOUTH INDIAN BUILDING 

MATUNGA OPP INDIAN GYMKANA 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000019

856

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

SVIJAYALAKSHMI SERVICE

TC 37/271 PADMA THEERTHA 

KARA EAST FORT, TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala 695023

KIRL0000000000037

902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SABIHAMOINUD

DEEN NA

C/O SHRI S A NABI 8-3-1007 

SRINAGAR COLONY HYDERABAD 

500873 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500873

KIRL0000000000064

864

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9650.00 13-Apr-2023

SACHINBABANHI

RDE

BABANBALAJIHIRD

E

35, KHAT ROAD KESHAVNAGAR 

SHREYAS BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441904

KIRL1201090001642

559

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     50.00 13-Apr-2023

SACHINDEVIDAS

GADGIL NA

RAVIRAJ APARTMENT BLOCK 

NO.2,S NO.14/15/1, GANESH 

NAGAR DAYARI, PUNE-411041 INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000065

136

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

SACHINMOHAN BMMALHOTRASTU BB/3A DDA FLATS MUNIRKA NEW KIRL0000000000036 Amount for unclaimed and SACHINMOHAN

MALHOTRA

BMMALHOTRASTU

DEN

BB/3A DDA FLATS MUNIRKA NEW 

DELHI-110067 INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000036

061

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SACHINNEEMA FHMKNEEMA

15,GREEN VILLA HIMALAYA 

SOCIETY GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400084

KIRL0000000000054

798

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SACHINSUDHAK

ARPATHAK NA

`SAMADHAN, 21,SHAM 

NAGAR,AMBEJOGAI ROAD, LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413531

KIRL0000000000065

093

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SACHINSUDHIRK

ALE FSUDHIR 2163 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045

820

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

SACHINDRAKUM

ARMOHANTY

LATESHCHINTAMO

NIMOHANTYEN

ARUNODAYA NAGAR, BEHIND 

ARUNODAYA MKT. BADAMBADI, 

CUTTAK ORISSA. INDIA Orissa 753012

KIRL0000000000038

861

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SADANANAGEN

DRAPRASAD

HNAGENDRARPASA

D

W/O.NAGENDRA PRASAD 

C/O.BHAVANI TRANSPORT 

FACILITIES NO.2,PARAKAL MUTT 

BUILDING , NEAR JAGAN MOHAN 

PALACE, MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570024

KIRL0000000000046

857

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SADANANDBHAL

CHANDRAKELKA

R NA

G-102,RAJRATNA CO-

OP.HSG.SOCY. RAJMATA 

NAGAR,NR.MAJITHIA PARK ACHOLE 

RD.NALLASOPARA DT.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401209

KIRL0000000000065

032

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SADANANDDHO

NDOPANTAROLE NA 545 NARAYAN PETH PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

935

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   605.00 13-Apr-2023

SADANANDGAN

ESHBAPAT NA

CHANDEKAR CHAWL GANGADHAR 

PLOT AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 422601

KIRL0000000000064

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

SADANANDRAM

CHANDRAHUBLI

KAR FRAMCHANDRA H.NO.806 GANJ PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

603

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVBALAB

ONDRE NA 1406 SHIVAJI PETH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064

356

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVBALKRI

SHNAGANU NA

HEADMASTER AT POST RAI TAL N 

SALSETTE DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000064

234

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVBAPUR

AOSHIRALKAR NA PETH BHAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064

233

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVBHAG

WANTDIXIT FBHAGWANT

1813 WAZIR STREET PAHARGANJ 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

KIRL0000000000045

238

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   335.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVBHAG

WANTPATURKAR FBHAGWANT

C/O.MR.VILAS SADASHIV 

PATURKAR BRASSWARE 

MERCHANTS NEHRU RD JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000045

082

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SADASHIVBHAG

WANTPATURKAR NA

KADRABAD PETH JALNA DIST 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000064

334

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9120.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVBHASK

ARMONE BHASKAR

535 NAGOBA LANE BHOR DIST 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000012

062

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVDAMO

DARPAITHANKA

R NA

PLOT NO 55 PANMALA COLONY 

OPP RAMKRISHNA ASHRAM PUNE 

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

844

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVDATTA

TRAYABEHERE DATTATRAYA 105 ALOPI BAUG ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211006

KIRL0000000000002

141

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7385.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVGANES

HRANADE NA VIJAYA SADAN SION BOMBAY 22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000064

230

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVGOVIN

DSHIKARKHANE NA

200 7 SADASHIV PETH AMBA 

PRASAD TILAKWADI POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

231

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVHARIM

ANGAONKAR NA

HAJARAT KHAN CHAWL STATION 

ROAD SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000064

240

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVJAGAN

NATHKALE FJAGANNATH NAGBHIR (DIST-CHANDA) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000045

034

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVJANAR

DANSHROTRI NA 288 A SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064

345

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14820.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVKESHA

VDATAR KESHAV

C/O THE BANGALORE WHITELEAD 

SYNDICATE LTD GANGA NIWAS 

ICHALKARANJI DT KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000001

297

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVKESHA

VSATHE KESHAV 671 OLD SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004

446

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVMAHA

DEVSAHASRABU

DDHE NA

AT POST-MODNIMB VIA 

KURDUWADI DIST-SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413208

KIRL0000000000064

235

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVMALHSADASHIVMALH

ARRAODHODAPK

AR NA

33 NANDANAGAR ROAD NO-3 

INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064

602

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVMALLI

KARJUNKHERAD

KAR FMALLIKARJUN

1609-E 6TH LANE OSWAL BLDG 

ROOM NO.2 MILK CENTER 

RAJARAMPURI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000045

768

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVMALLI

KARJUNKHERAD

KAR NA

1609 E SIZTH LANE OSWAL BLDG 

NEAR MILK - CENTRE 

RAJARAMPURI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064

528

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVMITHA

RAMMURKAR NA

AT POST ADGAON TAL AKOT DIST 

AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444101

KIRL0000000000064

340

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVNARAY

ANKALE NA

HOUSE NO.216,KHAJANE, KHAJANE-

PERNEG. GOA-403512 INDIA Goa 403512

KIRL0000000000064

972

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVPAND

URANGGORE NA

POSTMASTER MHASVAD DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415509

KIRL0000000000064

232

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVRPHAT

AK RPPHATAK

181,NAVI PETH, NAV PRASANNA 

SOCIETY SHASTRI ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000026

184

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9635.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVRAMC

HANDRADABHEK

AR RAMCHANDRA 280 SHIVAJINAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000002

334

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   410.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVRAMC

HANDRAKULKAR

NI RAMCHANDRA

A/3 BK OF INDIA SOCY BEHIND 

BHAPKAR - PETROL PUMP POONA-

STATARA RD PUNE-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011

780

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVRAMK

RISHNAHARDASK

ARTALKA NA

CIRCLE NO 3 HOUSE NO 231 KOTHI 

ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064

238

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVRAMK

RISHNANARGOL

KAR NA

C/O MR M S NARGOLKAR PARVATI 

SADAN KHOTACHI WADI BOMBAY-

4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064

236

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVRAMK

RISHNAPATHAKJI NA

HOUSE NO-76 -77 NEAR KAMANI 

HOUD GURUWAR PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064

237

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVRANG

NATHPHATAK NA

181,NAVI PETH, NAV PRASANNA 

SOCIETY, SHASTRI ROAD,PUNE-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

983

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVSHANK

ARDESHPANDE NA

INAMDAR AT POST SHIRVAL DIST 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413106

KIRL0000000000065

141

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SADASHIVSHANK

ARKULKARNI FSHANKAR 1040 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000045

110

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVSHANK

ARSUTAR NA KIRLOSKAR VADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064

300

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVSHRIP

ADGOKHALE SHRIPAD

1058 TILAK ROAD SHUKRAWAR 

PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000010

921

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVSITAR

AMMAHAJAN NA 37 NARAYAN PETH POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

669

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVVAMA

NRANADE NA

KRISHNAPURA KALE S WADA H NO 

52 INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064

239

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVVISHN

UKULKARNI VISHNU

SHILAVIHAR COLONY SHAILABAN 

APARTMENTS PAUDPHATA 

ERANDAWANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000002

936

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   635.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVVITHA

LKARANJAWADE

KAR NA

HOUSE NO-130 SHUKRAWAR PETH 

SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064

287

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

SADASHIVADATT

ATRAYAPATEKAR NA

BUNGALOW NO-7 "GURUKRIPA" 

DATTA DARSHAN- COLONY DATTA 

MAL SATARA2 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064

586

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SADEQUAYAKUB

HAKIM NA

SAYA MANZIL MAHAVIR NAGAR 

VADGAON SHERI PUNE 411 014 INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000064

480

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SADHANAADHIK

ARI HSAILENDRA

62 A.G.COLONY KADRU P.O.HINOO 

RANCHI (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 834002

KIRL0000000000046

594

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SADHANAKISHA

NSABANANI NA

4TH FLOOR CHITRASHALA 

HOUSING SOCIETY NEAR SADASHIV 

PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000010

869

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SADHANANARAY

ANJOGLEKAR NARAYAN

A 3/37 GIRIJA SHANKAR VIHAR 

KARVE NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000034

402

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3375.00 13-Apr-2023

SADHANAPRAKA

SHKHASNIS NA 585 KASABA PETH POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064

604

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023SHKHASNIS NA 585 KASABA PETH POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011 604 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SADHANAPRASH

ANTPEHEKAR DVVEDPATHAK

C 11 AKASHWADI COLONY SHIVAJI 

NAGAR RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRLIN301774129426

93

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SADHANARAVIN

DRABILDIKAR RAVINDRA 1133 SHUKRAWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000019

546

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

SADHANAVASUD

EOVAISHAMPAY

AN NA

JIDD PLOT NO 99 SECTOR NO 25 

PCNTDA NIGDI PUNE 411044 INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000064

732

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SADHNAMISHRA SATISH

C-3,GREATER KAILASH I, NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000010

794

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

SADRODDINTAJU

DDINKAZI NA

HOUSE NO 2482/2 MADHAVPURA 

GALLI NO 14 DHULIA 424001 INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000064

453

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAFIDALIAQUTAL

ISYEDA FHLIAQUTALI

C/O SYED LIAQUAT ALI, 

DIRECTORATE OF TOURISM, 

ASSAM, STATION ROAD, 

GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049

999

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAGARMSHAH FHMANU

JAIN HOUSE DERASAR VAS VIA 

KHERALU (B.K.) KODRAM INDIA Gujarat 384329

KIRL0000000000054

356

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SAGARMALJAIN NA

35 TAGORE MARG PETLAWAD 

MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457773

KIRL0000000000064

818

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3265.00 13-Apr-2023

SAGUMSHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR SOCIETY HOUSE 

PLOT NO.38, NEAR RING ROAD 

SAGARAMPURA, MAJURAGATE 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

355

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAGUMSHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR SOCIETY HOUSE 

PLOT NO.38, NEAR RING ROAD 

SAGARAMPURA, MAJURAGATE 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

359

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAHADEORAM FHKAILOO

VILLAGE NAWADIH PO GADI 

NAWDIHA VIA BENGABAD DIST 

GIRIDIH INDIA Jharkhand 815301

KIRL0000000000051

643

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAHADEBBERA

SATYACHARANBER

A

MOUZA-LAKSHMANCHAK GP-

GOURA PS-DASPUR MEDINIPUR INDIA West Bengal 721146

KIRL1201910300102

787

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     85.00 13-Apr-2023

SAHADEOTRIMB

AKPATTI NA

50 EAST KIRKEE BLOCK NO-1 PUNE-

411003 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000064

709

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1670.00 13-Apr-2023

SAHADEVVITHO

BAKHARADE NA

JAMSANDEKAR S NEW CHAWL 

SOMWAR PETH MALVAN DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000064

245

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAHIBMANGHAS

INGADVANI NA

E-I "PALM SPRINGS" 5TH FLOOR 

CUFFE PARADE BOMBAY 400 005 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000064

731

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SAHILESHRAMA

NLALPATEL FHRAMANLAL

6 L K SOCEITY B/H SUN-SET ROW 

HOUSE GURUKUL ROAD 

MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380052

KIRL0000000000049

798

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAHUMSHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR SOCIETY 

H.NO.38, NEAR RING ROAD 

SANGARAMPURA, MAJURAGATE 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000053

166

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SAIFUDDINABDU

LRAHIMSMAHA

MADALLI NA

AMALI FALIYA GODHRA 

PANCHMAHAL GUJARAT STATE INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000064

377

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

SAILKUMARDOK

ANIA FHGOURISHANKAR

66 SANJEEVAPPA LANE, 1ST FLOOR 

AVENUE ROAD CROSS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051

599

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAILEELABURAG

ADDA

BSRMOHANARAOH

OUSEWIFE 10 2 4 SAMBASIVAPET GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000039

364

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

SAINATHZAVERI FHZAVERI

C/O.TIKAMDAS G SARAF SARAFA 

BAZAR AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000048

010

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAJIDABEGUM FHMOHDJALIL

C/O MANSOOR ALI ,ADVOCATE 

106,PAHARPUR AZAMGARH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 276001

KIRL0000000000048

820

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAKERLALBHUKH

ANDASGOLWAL

A NA

RUWALA TEKARA HOUSE NO-5/154 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000064

436

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

SAKHARAMAUB

ASUTAR NA

THE COOPER ENG WORKS LTD AT 

POST SATARA ROAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064

224

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SAKHARAMJEEV

ANPATIL NA

C O MAMLATDAR OFFICE AT 

PALGHAR DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401404

KIRL0000000000064

226

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SAKHARAMLAX

MANKUBADE NA

AT BHEDASHI POST DODAMARGA 

DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416512

KIRL0000000000065

029

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SAKHARAMLAX

MANMALEKAR NA

HETKAR ALLEY AT POST BASSEIN 

DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401201

KIRL0000000000064

229

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAKHARAMMAH

ADEVDOLE NA 134 SHANWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

228

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023ADEVDOLE NA 134 SHANWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002 228 unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SAKHARAMNAR

AYANGADHAVE NA

AT POST KHAREPATAN DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000064

227

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAKHARAMSITA

RAMNIMBALKAR FSITARAM

508 MAHATAMA PHULE LANE 

VADGAON BELGAUM (MYSORE 

STATE) INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000045

123

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

SAKHARAMSITA

RAMNIMBALKAR FSITARAM

508 MAHATMA PHULE LANE 

MADHAVPUR VADGAON BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590005

KIRL0000000000045

858

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SAKHUJAGANNA

THRAO NA

RESIDENT MEDICAL OFFICER ROOM 

NO-1 C P R HOSPITAL COMPOUND 

KOLHAPUR-416001 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064

572

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10030.00 13-Apr-2023

SAKINASAIFUDDI

NPOONAWALA FHSAIFUDDIN

1219/A,RAVIWAR PETH, 

"SAIFEEBULDING" IST FLOOR 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000053

299

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAKINAYAHYABH

AIDHARIWALA FHYAHYABHAI

213 MAULANA AZAD ROAD 

MASKAWALA BUILDING MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000047

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAKSHIAGGARW

AL FHVINAY

3 ROSE AVENUE MAQBOOL ROAD 

AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050

553

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAKSHIMALHOT

RA FHHARENDRA

30 NEW RAJA MANDI COLONY 

AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282002

KIRL0000000000048

798

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAKUNTALADEVI

GARG HRAMNIVAS

C/O.NALOI COMPANY PO 

BANARHAT DT:JALPAIGURI WEST-

BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 735202

KIRL0000000000047

597

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SALGAONKARPR

EMANANDNARA

YAN

SALGAONKARNARA

YANRAMBHAU

11, B- 37, PEARL CHSL, MARVE 

ROAD, JK NAGAR, MALAD (W), 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400095

KIRLIN300829110121

47

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SALILCHANDRAK

ANTPATIL NA

DATTA MANDIR AT NAVELI P O 

PALGHAR DIST-THANE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000064

792

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

SALILMUKHERJE

E FHSURESH

NABAPALLY BENACHITY 

DURGAPUR BURDWAN WEST-

BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 713213

KIRL0000000000047

819

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAMBASIVARAO

BATHINA

SUBBARAOBATHIN

A

H NO 6 59 NEAR CINEMA HALL 

KANNAPURAM POST 

KOYYALAGUDEM ANDHRA PRDESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534311

KIRLIN300214130030

66

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAMBHAJIANAN

TBAHIRAT ANANT

SURVEY NO 103 BAHIRAT WADI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000015

129

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

SAMBHAJIJANAR

DANBHOITE JANARDAN AT POST LONAND SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415521

KIRLIN301098104794

62

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023



SAMBHAJISAKHA

RAMSAVANT NA

AT SAVANTPUR POST-PALUS DIST-

KIRLOSKARVADI INDIA Maharashtra 416307

KIRL0000000000064

314

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SAMBHAJISHIVAJ

IGAT SHIVAJI

1159, SADASHIV PETH, SWOJAS 

HOUSE, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL1202260000000

212

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

SAMEERSHRIKAN

TPATIL

SHRIKANTEKNATHP

AT

FLAT NO 10 NILGIRI CO OP 

HOUSING SOCIETY NASIK POONA 

ROAD NASIK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000037

998

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAMEERVILASTA

LEKAR

SHRIVILASMUKUND

TALEKAR

403/A SHREE HARIKRIPA CHS 

NATWAR NAGAR ROAD NO 1 

JOGESHWARI EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL1203040000087

567

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

SAMIRARVINDSA

PRE NA

SR 1/7 PLOT NO 24 SAPATAGIRI 

BALEWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000065

212

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

SAMIRBHASIN RAJIVKRBHASIN

C/O MADAN MACHINERY MART 

NICHI BAGH VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

KIRLIN301330192312

94

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SAMIRBOSE FHDEBANANDA

C/O.DEBANANDA BOSE 

PO.MEMARI ADHIKARI PARA 

DT:BURDWAN INDIA West Bengal 713146

KIRL0000000000047

714

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAMIRKUMARRO

Y NA

156/33 B T ROAD CALCUTTA 700 

035 INDIA West Bengal 700035

KIRL0000000000064

712

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7980.00 13-Apr-2023

SAMIRKUMARSH

YAMASARKAR NA

6, ANKUR CHITTARANJAN CHS 

TELEPHONE EXCHANGE BLDG. 1ST 

FLOOR, TILAK NAGAR DOMBIVALI 

EAST INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000058

690

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SAMITCHANDCH

ANDWANI FHHOINMAL

C/O S L CHANDWANI 04 SATYA 

NAGAR RAE BARELI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 229001

KIRL0000000000050

406

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAMITSENGUPT

A FHNANI 89/1/D BONDEL ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000047

753

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAMITRADEVI SOHANLAL

29 MODEL TOWN JULLUNDUR CITY 

(PUNJAB) INDIA Punjab 144001

KIRL0000000000008

687

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

SAMPATBHAGW

ANTJAGTAP BHAGWANT

P NO 5 S NO 13 SHITOLENAGAR 

SANGVI GAON DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000004

779

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SAMPATDEVIPU

W/O SHIV SHANKAR PUROHIT POST 

KHERABAD DIST BHILWARA KIRL0000000000048 Amount for unclaimed and SAMPATDEVIPU

ROHIT FHSHIVSHANKAR

KHERABAD DIST BHILWARA 

RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 311025

KIRL0000000000048

492

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANDEEPGUPTA FHBINDESHWARI

C-8 "OLD TYPE" NEW 

DHOPTALA/SASTI TOWNSHIP P.O. 

SASTI (TH RAJURA) DIST. 

CHANDRAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 442706

KIRL0000000000050

594

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANDEEPKSISODI

A

FHKAILASHCHAND

RA

INDIRA COMPLEX VIKAS TOWER, 

STATE BANK FLAT NO.B-1 

NAVLAKHA, A.B. ROAD INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000054

267

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANDEEPKUMAR

SETT SUBHASH

6 RAM NARAYAN BHATTACHARJEE 

LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000034

455

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SANDEEPLAXMA

NDESAI NA

9,ASHWIN,P.M.SCHOOL ROAD 

NO.1 GOREGAON(EAST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000065

054

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

SANDEEPMISHR

A RAMASISHMISHRA C 23 SECT B ALIGANJ LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226024

KIRL1203320002900

538

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     10.00 13-Apr-2023

SANDEEPNEEMA FHMKNEEMA

13,GREEN VILLA, HIMALAYA 

SOCIETY GHATKOPAR(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000054

797

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANDEEPPATEL FHMANUBHAI

C/O SHYAMKUTI, 29A VAISHALI 

NAGAR ANNAPURNA ROAD, 

INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000049

385

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANDEEPSINGHA

I KAMALSINGHAI

H.NO-182, NEAR HANUMAN AND 

JAIN MANDIR KATRA WARD ETAWA 

BAZAR BINA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470113

KIRL1203160000150

268

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANDEEPSURESH

DESMUKH

SURESHKRISHNARA

ODESMUKH

307/A SAMPADA NAGAR SOC 

SOMWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRLIN301774114780

49

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

SANDHAYAVINO

DCHANDRADHR

UVA HVINODCHANDRA

B/602, SATYAM, CHATRAPATI 

SHIVAJI COMPLEX B/H ANAND 

NAGAR, OPP CORPN BANK 

DAHISAR (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL0000000000045

948

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANDHYADAVE FHGIRJASHANKAR

1, GEETA NAGAR BHAGYATI KRUPA 

OPP ASHWIN AUTO RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360002

KIRL0000000000050

177

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANDHYAJAIN FH

MEHTA BHAWAN 21 BAFANA 

COLONY BERASIA ROAD BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462018

KIRL0000000000050

310

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SANDHYAKHAND

ELWAL

JAGDISHPRASADH

OUS

67/53 IST FLOOR 10TH MAIN ROAD 

IST BLOCK JAYA NAGAR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560011

KIRL0000000000035

064

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023



SANDHYAKOLI HPRASHANT

601 CHANDRAGANGA APTS NEAR 

EAST-WEST FLYOVER V B PHADKE 

ROAD MULUND (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000047

430

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANDHYASUDHA

KARMASUREKAR NA

PATKARS NEW BLOCKS TURNER 

ROAD BANDRA BOMBAY 50 INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000064

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

SANDHYAVINOD

CHANDRADHRU

VA VINODCHANDRA

125/1 MAHAVIR COTTAGE 

GROUND FLR GARODIA NAGAR 

GHATKOPAR E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000010

304

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANDHYAVINOD

CHANDRADHRU

VA NA

125/1 MAHAVIR COTTAGE GR 

FLOOR GARODIA NAGAR 

GHATKOPAR(E) BOMBAY 400077 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000064

696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

SANDIPHASMUK

LALSHAH

HASMUKLALCHOTA

LALSHAHSTUDE

115 ZILLA PETH BEHIND DR DOSHI 

CHIKODI HOSPITAL JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000039

576

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANDIPKESHAVP

ARAB

KESHAVLAXMANPA

RAB

SAISHRADDHA CHAWL ROOM NO 

24 INDIRA NAGAR JOGESHWARI 

EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL1201090001385

759

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     50.00 13-Apr-2023

SANDIPPORWAL FHKANTILAL

AMBAVAT BHAVAN 1ST FLOOR 217 

N M JOSHI MARG MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000051

920

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANDRASOARES NA

10 VISHRAM APTS PUDUMJEE 

PARK PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

009

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

SANGAMNATHD

HONDIBAMARU

MVAR NA AT P O BARSI DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000064

281

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SANGAPPAKUDL

E FHKUDLE

A/P KUMATHE TQ NORTH SOLAPUR 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047

173

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SANGAPPARAM

APPANANDI NA

JOHARI GALLI SAILU DIST 

PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431503

KIRL0000000000064

279

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANGAPPASHAN

KARAPPAKOLARE FSHANKARAPPA

PARMAR COMPLEX FLAT NO 204 

NEAR H P TRAINING INS NIGDI 

PUNE 411044 INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000029

432

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023KARAPPAKOLARE FSHANKARAPPA PUNE 411044 INDIA Maharashtra 411044 432 unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

SANGAPPAVEER

BHADRAPPABALI NA

C/O SARSAPPAN CHAWL 388 

MURGOD AGASI GALLI AT P O 

BAILHONGAL INDIA Karnataka 591102

KIRL0000000000064

280

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANGEETADEVI

FHNATHUNIPRASA

D

C/O CPL AKHILESHWAR KUMAR 

UNIT LOGISTIC SECTION 2214 

SQN,AIRFORCE C/O 56 APO INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000050

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANGEETAJAIN

CHANDRAKUMARJ

AIN

C/O SUNRISE SPARES CO PVT LTD 

5/1 CLIVE ROW, 1ST FLOOR, ROOM 

NO 28/4, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000043

340

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SANGEETAJAIN FHPRAVIN

C/O.M/S.SUKHLALL 

HANUMANMALL BAID NRIPENDRA 

NARAYAN ROAD COOCHBRHAR INDIA West Bengal 736101

KIRL0000000000047

782

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANGEETAKAPO

OR

KCKAPOORSTUDEN

T 255 HOUSING COLONY SONEPAT INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000036

870

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANGEETAKULG

OD RAJESHKULGOD

HOUSE NO 380 B AND C COLONY, 

ARMAMENT POST, NDA ROAD, 

PASHAN, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRLIN300239127895

57

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6755.00 13-Apr-2023

SANGEETAKULKA

RNI

LATEYASHWANTDA

TTATREYAKUKARNI A-483 INDIRA NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

KIRLIN300394182613

06

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   600.00 13-Apr-2023

SANGEETASATIS

HBHIDE SATISH

14, MAHA ABHISHEK GURUDWARA 

ROAD SHINGADA TALAV NASHIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL1201750000433

071

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

SANGEETASETHI

PARAMJITSINGHSE

THIBUSINESS

INDIAN OVERSEAS COMMERCIAL 

CORPORATION 27 KENNEDY 

BRIDGE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000039

620

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SANGEETAVIJAY

AGRAWAL FHVIJAY

C/O AJAYKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR DAL 

MILL MAIN BAZAR POST BINDKI 

DIST FATEHPUR (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 212635

KIRL0000000000050

075

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANGEETAWAD

HWA FHRAJEEV

64 KOHAT ENCLAVE PITAMPURA 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000051

345

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANGHAVIBHAVI

KM

MUKESHBHAICHIM

ANLALSANGHAVI

SHREE SADRI RANAKPUR BHAVAN 

ARISABHUVAN SAMENI GALI DAYAL 

PATEL WADI PASE TALETI ROAD 

PALITANA BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364270

KIRLIN306122100025

28

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

SANGITABSONIG

ARA HBHARAT 224, KIKA STREET, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047

412

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANGITASHANK

ARKAMAT NA

C/O MR S G KAMAT 91 BAJAJ 

NAGAR NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000064

953

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SANGITASINHA FHASHOKKUMAR

VILL MURTUZAPUR PO 

SHAMBHUPATTI DIST SAMASTIPUR INDIA Bihar 848129

KIRL0000000000051

593

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYBHASKAR

PATANKAR BHASKAR

PATANKAR S HOUSE M N 

PATANKAR MARG BRAHMINWADI 

KURLA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000011

726

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYBHATIA

LATESHGURDEVBH

AT

P-134,SECTOR 23 SANJAY NAGAR 

GHAZIABAD UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201002

KIRL0000000000037

426

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYCBHUCH

AR

SHCHAMANLALBUS

INESS

SADGURU INDUSTRIES 4342 

SITAGUJA ROAD PANCHAVATI 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422003

KIRL0000000000041

139

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYDALMIA

GOVINDPRASADDA

LMIABUSINESS DALMIA HOUSE JASIDIH BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814142

KIRL0000000000036

763

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYDATTATR

AYAPANDITAJI NA

SHRIMANT PANDITJIS JAHGIR 

OFFICE CRADDOCK TOWN NAGPUR-

12 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000064

505

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1060.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYGODHA FHNARENDRA

C/O JAIN HANDLOOM 22, NAMAK-

MANDI UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456006

KIRL0000000000049

388

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYGOEL FHSHJAGDISHRAI

C/O SHIVA AGRO CHEMICAL 

RAILWAY ROAD SUNAM 

DIST:SANGRUR (P.B.) INDIA Punjab 148028

KIRL0000000000052

768

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYGOVINDD

ESHPANDE NA

302 PRIDE PARADISE MODEL 

COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRLIN300394104051

40

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1365.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYHARAKA

CHANDPAWAR FHHARAKACHAND

NEAR GOVT GODOWN WAKODI 

ROAD PLOT NO.6 BHAWANI NAGAR 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000049

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYJAIN

FHSHADESHCHAND

RA

113 JAVAHAR GANJ GADARWARA 

DIST NARSINGPUR (MP) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 487551

KIRL0000000000050

482

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

C/O DHARMDAS KIRSHANCHAND 

JAIN BRATCH MARCHANT SADAR KIRL0000000000049 Amount for unclaimed and 

SANJAYJAIN FHNIRMALCHAND

JAIN BRATCH MARCHANT SADAR 

BAZAR BHIND ( M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 477001

KIRL0000000000049

478

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYJAIN FHRL

C/O R L JAIN, AKSHOY SERVICE 

STATION MAIN ROAD HAZARIBAG 

(BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 825301

KIRL0000000000051

642

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYKASHINA

THAGRAWAL FHKASHINATH

SANJAY COTTONSEED INDUSTRIES 

MALEGAON ROAD DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000048

062

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYKUMAR FHSURAJPRAKASH

C/O SURAJ PRAKASH 491 AFIM 

KHOTI ROAD BEACHUPUR 

MUGHALSARAI VARANASI UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 232101

KIRL0000000000048

879

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYKUMAR SURAJMAL

SIR M V ROAD KAMAL DEEP 

FASHION CHICKABALLAPUR INDIA Karnataka 562101

KIRL1203070000222

041

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYKUMARJ

AIN NA

M/S NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN & CO 

CHANDERI ( M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473446

KIRL0000000000064

815

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYNSHAH

SHNKUMARBUSINE

SS

3/B RAJENDRA PARK 

BHAIRAUNATH ROAD MANINAGAR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000039

942

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYNAREND

RAKUMARSHAH

SHNARENDRAKUM

ARBU

3/B RAJENDRAPARK BHAIRAANATH 

ROAD MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000039

941

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYNARULA FHPL

D - 106/1 EAST OF KAILASH NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110065

KIRL0000000000051

299

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYRAMNIKL

ALSHAHHUF RAMNIKLALSHAH

4-C, RIDGE APT, 18, RIDGE ROAD, 

MALBAR HILL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL1201860000053

455

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYRATHI BUSINESS

C/O MAMTA SURGICAL COTTON 

IND IND AREA GULABPURA RAJ 

GULABPURA RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 311021

KIRL0000000000038

789

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYSANGHA

VI FHRAJANIKANT TULSIPURA KOTHARIVAS SIDHPUR INDIA Gujarat 384151

KIRL0000000000049

766

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYSHAH PREMJEESHAH

C/O LAXMI TRADERS KALYAN 

BHUWAN BUNDER ROAD MANDVI 

KUTCH GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 370465

KIRLIN300513111501

25

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYSHARMA NA H-20 M I G INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000013

735

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYSHASHIK

ANTGADKARI FHSHASHIKANT

SHRI PACHORKAR'S 'VAIBHAV' 

BUNGALOW SHIWAJI NAGAR, 

NASIK-PUNE RD. NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000052

792

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJAYSURYAKA

NTZOTA FHSURYAKANT

R/3/14,SUNDER NAGAR S.V.ROAD 

MALAD (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000047

894

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SANJEEVKEWALS

URI FKEWAL

MS/RB/II/5/6, 1ST FLOOR, CENTRAL 

RAILWAY COLONY, (OPP) 

VIDYAVIHAR RLY. STATION, 

VIDYAVIHAR (E), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000047

350

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJEEVKUMAR HOSHIARSINGH

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF 

AGRONOMY DEPT OF 

AGRONOMY,AGROMET & 

FORESTRY PAU,LUDHIANA 

LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141004

KIRLIN301330199790

83

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   825.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJEEVKUMAR

KOCHHAR FHRAJKUMAR KG-1/276,VIKAS PURI, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000054

265

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJEEVPARAKH

SANTOSHCHANDPA

RAKH SARAFA BAZAR GWALIOR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRLIN301330200068

66

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJEEVPURI FHSHYAMLAL

151/10, RAILWAY COLONY 

PRABHAT COLONY ROAD 

SANTACRUZ (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000052

805

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJEEVSHARM

A JANAKRAJSHARMA

B 5/55 A DHAWALGIRI SECTOR 34 

NOIDA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

KIRLIN301436107016

57

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJEEVVEERAB

HADRAKARALE

VEERABHADRAKAR

ALE

AKSHAY MAHANTESHNAGAR 

GHATAPRABHA BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591306

KIRL1202990000436

377

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJEEVANJANK

IRAMTANNU NA

C/O JAYANT JOSHI 1362 SADASHIV 

PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000010

872

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJEEVANIRAM

KISHOREOKE RAMKISHORE

C-2 USHAKKAL APT 1010 MODEL 

COLONY SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000026

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              15000.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJEEYMCHAT

EKAR

SHMAHADEOCONT

RACT

69/A RATAN APARTMENTS 2ND 

FLOOR NORTH SHIVAJI NAGAR 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000040

677

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJIBDAS ARJUNKUMARDAS

SANTINAGAR WARD NO - 30 

HRIDAYPUR KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700127

KIRLIN301604111616

58

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     10.00 13-Apr-2023

C/O.CHANDANI FINANCE KIRL0000000000047 Amount for unclaimed and 

SANJIBTHAKKER FHBHAILALBHAI

C/O.CHANDANI FINANCE 

65,COTTON STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047

798

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJIVGUPTA PPGUPTA

246,ANARKALI COMPLEX, 

JHANDEWALAN EXTENSION, NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

KIRL0000000000033

803

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJIVPRABHAK

ARCHOUGULE NA

SAMADHAN BLAG NO-3 BLK NO-27 

3RD FLOOR DATTANAGAR 

DOMBIVALI (E) DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064

769

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14820.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJIVANIDATTA

TRAYAJOSHI NA

331 SHUKRAWAR PETH PUNE 

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

846

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANJIVANIWASU

DEODHAVALE NA

211/4 SADASHIV PETH POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

636

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANKALPCHAGA

NLALSHAH CHAGANLALSHAH

SHUKRAWAR PETH AT POST 

MADHA SOLAPUR MADHA INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRLIN300513113753

26

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

SANKARIDASH CHINTAMANIDASH

KC 220 SALT LAKE SECTOR III 

KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700098

KIRLIN301774122430

14

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANKETRAJENDR

AVAKHARIYA

RAJENDRAMANIKA

NTVAKHARIYA

1083 DALAL PETH AT & PO- NIPANI 

NIPANI INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL1202890000396

995

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SANMATIAJITBA

GI AJITBHOPALBAGI

SAHYOG SOC BHIGWAN ROAD 

PLOT NO 21 BARAMATI DIST PUNE 

BARAMATI INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRLIN300450804566

36

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANTANPRASAD FHRAMNATHSAH

MON-SHITAL TOLA,NR SAPNA 

CINEMA ARRAH DIST BHOJPUR 

BIHAR INDIA Bihar 802301

KIRL0000000000051

534

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANTIRANJANDA

S FHTHAKURDAS

24,TUSHTO BABU ROAD 

PO.KANCHRAPARA DIST:24 

PARGANAS (N) WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 743145

KIRL0000000000047

690

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANTOKCHANDD

UGAR

LATESHFATECHAN

D

C/O CALCUTTA PLASTIC 

DISTRIBUTORS 15 8 429 BEGUM 

BAZAR HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000035

499

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SANTOSHBANSIL

ALBHATEWARA FHBANSILAL

F-116,ADINATH SOCIETY PUNE-

SATARA ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000052

757

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SANTOSHJAGDIS

HAGARWAL NA

C/O NEW JANATA STORES UTTAM 

NAGAR POST-N D A PUNE-411 023 INDIA Maharashtra 411023

KIRL0000000000064

746

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

SANTOSHJAGDIS

HAGARWAL NA

C/O NEW JANATA STORES 

UTTAMNAGAR POST N D A PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411023

KIRL0000000000010

958

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023



SANTOSHJAIN FHUDASCHAND

C/O GOVINDRAO SATTEWDA 

SUDAM ROAD BLDG ITWAR 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000051

792

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANTOSHKUMA

RGUPTA FKHUNNILAL

10, SADAR BAZAR, POST : KALPI 

DIST : JALAUN ( U P ) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 285204

KIRL0000000000050

009

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANTOSHKUMA

RPATNI FHUDAICHAND

C/O SANJAY TRADING CO., SUDAM 

ROAD ITWARI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000049

471

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANTOSHKUMA

RTANDON

LATEKISHORILALTA

NDON

137-A BLOCK SHYAM NAGAR 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208013

KIRLIN301557210665

69

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANTOSHPUGGA

L FHNALOTAM NAMAK MANDI FEROZPUR CITY INDIA Punjab 152002

KIRL0000000000053

142

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SANTOSHPUGGA

L FHNAROTHAM NAMAK MANDI, FEROZE PUR CITY. INDIA Punjab 152002

KIRL0000000000048

525

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANTOSHRAMC

HANDRABONGIR

WAR RAMCHANDRA

BELA (VILL AND MANDAL) 

ADILABAD (DIST) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 504309

KIRLIN300669101305

60

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SANTOSHVISHN

UBHATE FVISHNU

BHATE BROTHERS NEAR AZAD 

MAIDAN PANJI-GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000046

407

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

SANTOSHWAMA

NRAOPAWAR

WAMANRAOKONDI

BAPAWAR 623 MANGALWAR PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRLIN301774139522

27

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANTOSHASAM

UEL FSAMUEL

4, RAKSHA APARTMENTS ASHOK 

NAGAR, ASHOK ROAD, 

KANDIVLI(EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000052

257

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SANTOSHIMADH

UKARGAURKAR

MADHUKARGAURK

AR

189 AKASH ESATE SWAGAT SOC 

MAUZA SONEGAON NAGPUR 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL1201750100093

761

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SANTRAMABAJIC

HAVAN NA

YADO GOPAL PETH NEAR SHRI 

KRISHNA THEATRE SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064

282

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANYAUKTARANI

SURI HKEWAL

MS/RB/II/5/6, CENTRAL RAILWAY 

COLONY (OPP) VIDYAVIHAR RLY 

STATION, VIDYAVIHAR (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000047

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SANYOGITASHAR 4 B BLOCK CONNAUGHT PLACE KIRL0000000000035 Amount for unclaimed and SANYOGITASHAR

MA HOUSEWIFE

4 B BLOCK CONNAUGHT PLACE 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035

788

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SAPNAJSHAH FJITENDRA

10,CHANDAN MAHAL 11TH ROAD 

SANTACRUZ(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000047

342

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAPNASRIVASTA

VA FHSHEOSHANKAR

D53/97 (G) MAHARANA PRATAP 

COLONY, LUXA ROAD VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221010

KIRL0000000000048

888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SARABAIAHMED

ALISABUWALA NA 654 RAVIWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

514

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SARAIYAABDULS

HAKOOR NA

91 RANGUNWALLA BUILDING 2ND 

FL MOHAMEDALLI ROAD BOMBAY 

400003 INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000064

557

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend            166060.00 13-Apr-2023

SARAJSHARADC

HANDRAMULYE NA

53/1 RK BUILDING 4TH FLOOR 

RANADE ROAD DADAR BOMBAY-

400 028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064

747

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2735.00 13-Apr-2023

SARALSHAMSA

WANT SHAM 506 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000012

461

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SARALAGOPALP

OTDAR GOPAL

VASANTBAG CO-OP HSG SOCY LTD 

OLD BIBWEWADI ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000011

697

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SARALAHARSHE SHREERAM

C/O ENG NARENDRA HARSHE 1007 

SECTOR 8 R K PURAM NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110022

KIRL0000000000003

715

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10125.00 13-Apr-2023

SARALAKRISHNA

RAOKULKARNI KRISHNARAO

HARI-KRIPA SALOKHE NAGAR 

KALAMBA JAIL RD KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000009

227

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SARALABAIATM

ARAMDIVEKAR NA

C O MR T D DESHPANDE 479 8 

JANAKI BHUVAN SADASHIV PETH 

POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

298

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SARASVATIBAIB

HARGAVJATEGA

ONKAR NA

C/O PR.D.D.DESHPANDE 

BUNGLOWGHOLE RD.SH 

IVAJINAGARPOONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064

294

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

SARASWATHIRAJ

AM KRAJAM

G-12 PAKSHIRAJA APTS 

PULIAKULAM MAIN RD 

COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641045

KIRL0000000000022

613

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

SARASWATHYAN

URATHA

MANURATHAHOUS

EWI

3905 1 FLOOR 1 MAIN ROAD 

JAYANAGAR 8TH BLOCK 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560082

KIRL0000000000035

173

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

SARASWATIDEVI

SANWALPRASADA

GRAW

C/O B LAL SR MINING ENGINEER AT 

KHARKHAREE COLLIERY P O 

MAHESHPUR DIST DHANBAD 

BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000035

183

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023



SARASWATIDEVI

AGARWALA

LATESHBEGRAJAGA

RWALAHOUSE

C/O LUNDIA O P & CO 2B GRANT 

LANE R NO 28 1ST FLOOR 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700012

KIRL0000000000036

820

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

SARASWATIDEVI

VERMA SPVARMA

C/O SHRI S P VERMA 81 

PATALIPUTRA COLONY PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000001

540

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1275.00 13-Apr-2023

SARASWATIGAN

ESHKURULKAR GANESH

165 KAPILTEERTHA SHIVAJI PARK 

ROAD NO 5 MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000000

775

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1310.00 13-Apr-2023

SARASWATIGAN

ESHPAGE HGANESH 114/9 MURARJI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

325

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SARASWATIJAIN GUMANMAL

C/O RAJESH UDYOG 2ND FLR 23/1 

MAHARSHI DEBENDRA RD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000028

092

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

SARASWATISHA

MRAOPATHARE NA

SUGAT NIVAS AKSHIKAR ROAD 

DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064

326

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SARASWATIBAIG

AJANANRAOGAR

DE NA

H.NO.347,NEHRU ROAD, 

TILAKWADI, BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000065

090

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3570.00 13-Apr-2023

SARASWATIBAIG

ANESHPHATAK NA

C O MR G P PHATAK UMA 

RAMESHWAR RD JAMKHANDI DIST 

BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000064

297

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SARASWATIBAI

MORESHWARBH

ADKAMKAR SHRIDHAR

C/O A T C PVT LTD 45/47 MAHA BK 

BLDG BOMBAY SAMACHAR MARG 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000002

018

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

SARASWATIBAI

MORESHWARJO

GLEKAR NA

JOGLEKAR S BUNGALOW 1ST 

FLOOR 72 1ERANDAWANA POONA 

4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064

418

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6460.00 13-Apr-2023

SARASWATIBAIVI

NAYAKRAJVADE NA

RAJVADE S BUNGALOW JATHAR 

PETH AT POST AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000064

309

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SARBANJAJODIA

SHRAMLALJAJODIA

SERVICE

22 MADHAVI MAKARAND SOCIETY 

CADELL ROAD MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000040

548

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023SARBANJAJODIA SERVICE CADELL ROAD MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016 548 unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SARDARBKOMSA

YYADYASIN NA

AHMEDI BLDG R NO 41 3RD FLOOR 

VICTORIA G ROAD BYCULLA 

BOMBAY 8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000064

243

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SARDARBHAIVAL

LODSAJANBHAIB

AGWAN NA AT POST SASWAD DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000064

244

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SARITAAGARWA

L FHSUSHILAL

C/O. GENERAL AGENCIES KAMRUP 

CHAMBER ROAD FANCY BAZAR, 

GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049

954

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SARITAAGRAWA

L

SHMAHESHHOUSE

WIFE

INVESTMENT POINT UPPER 

GROUND FLOOR BUSINESS PLAZA 

LOKMAT SQUARE NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000041

168

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

SARITAAGRAWA

L

SHMAHESHHOUSE

WIFE

INVESTMENT POINT UPPER 

GROUND FLOOR BUSINESS PLAZA 

LOKMAT SQUARER NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000041

153

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

SARITADEVI FHSHANKARLAL

RAMOUTAR SHANKAR LAL 

GULLOWARA DARBHANGA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 846004

KIRL0000000000051

617

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SARITAPANDHAR

INATHKULKARNI NA

31/A KALANIKETAN CO.OP.HSG 

SOCIETY KALA NAGAR 

DHANKAWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000065

168

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

SARITAPATHAK FHASHOKKUMAR

C/O RAJEEV KUMAR SHRIRAM 

INSIGHT JANSHILA COMPLEX S C 

ROAD MASAKCHAK BHAGALPUR INDIA Bihar 812001

KIRL0000000000051

581

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SARITASAXENA NA

RLY.Q. NO.H-25, WEST RLY. 

COLONY, TANSEN ROAD,GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474002

KIRL0000000000065

081

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

SARITASINGH FHASHOKKUMAR 317,PATLIPUTRA COLONY PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000051

561

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SARITAUMESHKE

DIA FHUMESH

1001 10TH FLOOR LAND MARK 

LUSI WADI EASTERN EXPRESS 

HIGHWAY INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000054

397

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SARITHAJHABAK FSPUKRAJ

1, MINT IIND LANE, MINT STREET, 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000051

961

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SARJERAOSATYA

PPARAMOSHI NA

AT & POST-PALUS TAL-TASGAON 

DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000064

603

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SARJUPRASADSI

NGHSAHDEOSIN

GH NA

677/4431<NEW 

BAPUNAGAR<AHMEDABAD 23 INDIA Gujarat 380023

KIRL0000000000064

506

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SARLADEVIBAJAJ FHRAMPRASAD

NISHIDH PALACE HOUSE NO 770 

B/H DENA BANK,C A ROAD 

JALALPURA,NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000051

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SARLAVATIAGGA

RWAL

VEDPRAKASHAGGA

RWA E 29 MASJID MOTH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000035

816

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAROJARVINDVIJ

APURE HARVIND 240 GURUWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

573

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SAROJAVINASHK

ALE NA

C/O ABHIJEET A KALE 7A/4, 

PAKSCHIMNAGARI, S NO.21, 

KOTHRUD, PUNE-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064

862

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAROJBPATWAL

A

BHARATKUMARJPA

TWA

QTR R 55 19 7 NATIONAL RAYON 

COLONY POST MOHONE DIST 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421102

KIRL0000000000038

164

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAROJBALANARA

NG

SUBHASHNARANGT

EAC

H 92 D D A FLATS NARAINA NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035

830

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SAROJBHARDWA

J

ALBHARDWAJHOU

SEWIFE J 205 PATEL NAGAR I GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201001

KIRL0000000000038

714

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAROJBUTANI NA

B-15 GEETANJALI NEAR MALVIYA 

NAGAR NEW DELHI-17 INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000064

427

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

SAROJCHANDRA

VADANMEHTA

CHANDRAVADANM

EHTAHOUSEHOLD

DAFTARY ROAD PUSHPA PARK 

PLOT 33 ROOM 9 MALAD EAST 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000039

513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAROJDEVIGOYA

L FHSATISHKUMAR

SHASTRI NAGAR (E) DHOBATAND 

P.O. DHANBAD, DIST: DHANBAD 

BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

590

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAROJKUMARM

UKHERJEE

LATESHRKMUKHER

JEEBUSINES 20 B KUNDU LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700025

KIRL0000000000036

809

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

SAROJMOOTHA FHMAHAVEER

C/O MAHAVEER TEXTILES 

39/4,MAIN ROAD COX 

TOWN,JEEVANAHALLI BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560005

KIRL0000000000051

010

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAROJRAMKRISH

NAKESKAR NA RAUT BAUG DHANKAVDI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000010

133

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023NAKESKAR NA RAUT BAUG DHANKAVDI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411043 133 unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

SAROJVIJAY

KRISHNACHANDRA

VIJAY

455A, TALAWANDI SCHEME KOTA 

(RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 324005

KIRLIN301055100918

45

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2625.00 13-Apr-2023

SAROJAHARIHAR

AN FHV

EB-73 S.F.S FLATS HARINAGAR 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110064

KIRL0000000000051

405

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAROJANIUPADH

YAY

RAJMANIUPADHYA

YHOUSEWIFE

26 SAROJ SADAN COTTON MILLA 

COLONY CHAMKAGHAT VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

KIRL0000000000039

340

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAROJBAKISHOR

SINHSODHA KISHORSINH

10/11 KASHI VISHVANATH PLOT 

B/H MOHAN BHAI HALL103 

JIVANDHARA AP RAJKOT GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRLIN300450131263

33

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SAROJBENCHAN

DUBHAIPATEL FHCHANDUBHAI

AZAD KHADKI C/O JALARAM STORE 

GORWA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390016

KIRL0000000000050

260

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAROJBENGULAB

CHANDSHAH

SHGULABCHANDSH

AHINVESTOR

202/5534 AMAR JYOT A OPP 

ODEAN CINEMA NEW PANT NAGAR 

GHATKOPAR E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400075

KIRL0000000000040

255

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

SAROJINIDINUBH

AIAMIN DINUBHAI

BHAILI RAIPURA ROAD, BHAILI 

DIST.BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391410

KIRL0000000000000

870

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1535.00 13-Apr-2023

SAROJINIMARUT

RAONIKAM NA

VIDYA PRASAD, 19,SHIVAJI 

HOUSING SOCIETY, SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000065

072

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAROJINISHANK

ARDESHPANDE NA

BULSARA HOUSE SHIVAJI UDDYAN 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064

312

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

SARVESHASHOK

NAIK

ASHOKMAHADEON

AIK

402 RAMDOOT 4TH FLOOR 

MARUTI NAGAR SHIV VALLABH 

ROAD DAHISAR E MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400068

KIRL1204470005025

592

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     85.00 13-Apr-2023

SARVOTTAMPRA

LHADDHARMAD

HIKARI PRALHAD

C/O M/S DHARMADHIKARI BROS 

CYCLE DEALERS CENTRAL BANK 

ROAD AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000025

629

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

SARWINDERSING

H FHMOHINDER

40-B/B SECOND EXTENSION 

GANDHI NAGAR JAMMU - J&K INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180004

KIRL0000000000051

333

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SARYUBENLALITK

UMARGANDHI FHLALITKUMAR

POST-SARDHAV, DIST-

GANDHINAGAR LAKHABHA NO 

MADH NORTH GUJARATH INDIA Gujarat 382640

KIRL0000000000048

685

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SASANKABHUSA

NROYSARKAR FHSURESHCHROY

CHHABRA SPINNERS LTD A.B. ROAD 

DHAMNAD DHAR (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 454552

KIRL0000000000050

060

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SASHIGOEL FHPRAMOD

HOUSE NO.29 WARD NO.5 

PANIPAT HARYANA INDIA Haryana 132103

KIRL0000000000051

401

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SASHIGUPTA FHRAMAVTAR

18,LAJPAT NAGAR VIJAY MANDIR 

ROAD ALWAR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 301001

KIRL0000000000048

432

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SASIDHARANAYY

APPATH NA

BLOCK NO 23, FLAT NO 92, 

GROUND FLOOR, JEEVAN BIMA 

NAGAR, ANNA NAGAR WESTERN 

EXTENSION, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600101

KIRL0000000000035

659

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATDEVKHANNA NA

37 MANSFIELD APTS STORRS CONN 

06268 U S A

UNITED STATES OF 

AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000064

400

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SATENDARKUMA

R NA

UNITED INSURANCE CO.(NEPAL)LTD 

P.O. BOX 40.DHARMAPATH, 

KHATMANDU,NEPAL. INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000064

986

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11400.00 13-Apr-2023

SATHIAPALSOM

ASUNDARAM

BSUMASUNDARAM

LAND

6 E THENNAMARA SALAI 

MAILADUTHURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 609406

KIRL0000000000036

602

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATHISHRSHANB

HAG FHROHIDAS

KARNATAKA BANK KOPPA 

CHICKMAGALUR DISTRICT INDIA Karnataka 577126

KIRL0000000000050

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATISHCHANDRA

GUPTA

MADANLALADVOC

ATE THAKUR DASS STREET RAMPUR U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 244901

KIRL0000000000036

990

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATISHCHANDRA

MISHRA FHGANGADHAR

PLOT NO.90, VINOBA NAGAR 

GANDHI GRAM, G.T.ROAD KANPUR 

(U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208007

KIRL0000000000054

016

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SATISHCHANDU

RA FHVELJIBHAI

31 SAI KRUPA BLDG HAJI BAPU 

ROAD MALAD (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053

122

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

SATISHGOYAL

SHJASWANTRAISER

VICE

CA 48 TAGORE GARDEN NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

KIRL0000000000040

712

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATISHJOSHI

SHKRISHNARAOBU

SINESS

ATRINANDAN AMBIKA NAGAR 

AMRAVATI M S INDIA Maharashtra 444606

KIRL0000000000041

040

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SATISHKSHAH FHKANIALAL

23, KANCHAN BAG SOCIETY, NAVA 

VADEJ, AHMEDABAD, INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000049

909

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATISHKASHINAT

HGUPTE KASHINATH

MANISHA MURBAD ROAD KALYAN 

DT THANA MAHARASHTRA STATE INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000002

500

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   410.00 13-Apr-2023

SATISHKUMARS

BHATIWARA NIWAS, LASARIA BAS, 

WARD NO. 9, NR.SALASAR BUS KIRL0000000000049 Amount for unclaimed and SATISHKUMARS

HARMA FHKUNDANMAL

WARD NO. 9, NR.SALASAR BUS 

STAND SIKAR INDIA Rajasthan 332001

KIRL0000000000049

960

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATISHLAXMANS

OMAN

LAXMANGOVINDSO

MAN

P/NO.8, SHRIMAN YOGIRAJ HSG S 

S.NO69/3/4, PUNE SINHAGAD 

ROAD VADGAON BUDRUK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL1203230000022

855

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

SATISHRAJARAM

NACHNOLKAR NA

13/B MAHENDRA MANSION 

389/91 J SHANKER SETH ROAD 

BOMBAY 400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064

845

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9955.00 13-Apr-2023

SATISHSKALYAN

PUR FHKSRAO

23/C-3,GAGAN APTS,1ST B MAIN 

ROAD, ATMANANDA COLONY 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560032

KIRL0000000000051

212

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATISHSHIRUDE FDAGDU

RUNWAL PLAZA BLDG NO.A-

11,FLAT NO.803 POKHRAN ROAD 

NO.1 THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400606

KIRL0000000000046

072

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATISHVCHAND

URA FHVELJI

31,SHIV KURPA BLDG HAJI BAPU 

ROAD MALAD (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000053

011

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATISHVITTHALK

ULKARNI NA

SHRIPAD APARTMENT FLAT NO 2 

VISHRAMBAG INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000065

196

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

SATNARAINGUPT

A

RAMESHWARDASS

SERVI

MAX DEEP PRINTERS ASHOKA 

COLONY KARNAL HARYANA INDIA Haryana 132001

KIRL0000000000038

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

SATTADEVI FHLOKUMAL

NANWANI COLD STORAGE 

RAILWAY GANJ HARDOI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 241001

KIRL0000000000050

354

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATTISURYAKUM

ARI FHSATTIRAMA

W/O S.RAMACHANDRA REDDY 

29TH WARD, DHANALAKSHMI 

BHAVAN TANUKU INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534211

KIRL0000000000049

096

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYABINDRA FHTR C 407 IPCL TOWN SHIP BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391345

KIRL0000000000050

282

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYAGOPALSAR

KER NA

SATIGARH FEEDER ROAD PO 

SHYAMNAGAR DIST 24 

PARGANAS(NORTH) INDIA West Bengal 743127

KIRL0000000000013

430

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYAKUMARCH

ATTERJI FHRJ

C/O M/S A.C.C. LIMITED 16, LAD 

COLONY, YASHVANT NIVAS ROAD 

SOUTH TUKOGANJ INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049

401

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYANARAYAN

KUNDU KALIPADA

137 M M GHOSH ROAD PO 

MOTIJHEEL CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700074

KIRL0000000000034

504

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYANARAYAN

AMURTHYPARAS

A

FHNAGESWARARA

O

S/O PARASA NAGESWARA RAO 

K.V.PALEM AMBAJIPETA EAST 

GODAVARI DT A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533214

KIRL0000000000051

842

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYAPALGUPTA FHDESRAJ

121 KRISHNA SQUARE (A) BATALA 

ROAD AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050

535

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SATYAPANDA

FHANANDACHAND

RA

C/O SRI A C PANDA DYSP PLOT 

2189 KALPANA AREA PO BJB 

NAGAR BHUBANESWAR ORISSA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000051

706

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYAPRAKASH SERVICE

BISHOP WELL SANTA INEZ PANAJI 

GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000039

061

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYARANJANSA

HA FMANO

4NO BIJOYNAGAR K.S.ROAD,PO 

NAIHATI DIST NORTH 24 

PARGANAS WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 743165

KIRL0000000000047

553

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYABHAMABA

IDATTATRAYAVY

AVAHARE NA

DATTATRAYA BHUVAN OPP PLAZA 

CINEMA DADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064

349

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYABHAMABA

IGDANDEKAR NA BHIVANDI DIST THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000001

889

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   410.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYABHAMABA

IHARIPHADNIS NA

NEAR BHATE GROUND ALSHIS 

WADA AKOLA (VI-DARBH) INDIA Maharashtra 422601

KIRL0000000000064

482

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYABHAMABA

IYESHWANTPAR

MEKAR YESHWANT 1748 KIRLOSKAR ROAD BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000011

597

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYABODHGUR

UCHARYARAICH

UR KRISHNAGRAICHUR

MADHU APTS, OFF. SYNDICATE 

BANK, VIDYAGIRI, DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580004

KIRL0000000000057

699

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   860.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYAJITDAS FHNK

NEW BARRACPUR,SAHARA NEAR 

B.T.COLLEGE DIST:24 PARGANAS 

(N) INDIA West Bengal 743276

KIRL0000000000047

686

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYANARAYAN

BIHANI FHGANGADASS

C/O.SATYANARAYAN MAHESWARI 

P.O.PURULIA (WEST-BENGAL) INDIA West Bengal 723103

KIRL0000000000047

822

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYANARAYAN

RSHAH FHRAMNIWAS

C/O ROSHANLAL RAMNIWAS SHAH 

AT PO TQ BHILODA DIST 

SABARKANTA DIST S K (GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 383245

KIRL0000000000049

896

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023RSHAH FHRAMNIWAS SABARKANTA DIST S K (GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 383245 896 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYANARAYAN

RANDAD FHLAXMINARAYAN

SAMARTH KRUPA BEHIND 

RAJASTHAN HIGH SCHOOL LATUR INDIA Maharashtra 413531

KIRL0000000000054

615

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYANARAYAN

ACH

FHLINGACHARYUL

U

C/O BONDA SUBBA RAO 

JEWELLERE MAIN ROAD 

BHIMAVARAM WG. AP. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534201

KIRL0000000000050

765

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYANARAYAN

ARAOYELAKALA FHRAO

DEPUTY HEAD CASHIER STATE 

BANK OF INDIA KOTHAPETA 

BRANCH VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000049

115

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYANARAYAN

ARAJUDATLA

SHVENKATAPATHIR

AJU

C/O DR SRI HARI RAJU DATLA 

PONNAMANDA P O RAZOLE 

MANDAL EAST GODAAVRI DIST 

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533248

KIRL0000000000040

123

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYAPALKATYA

L FKATYAL

3 SUNPLACE SHOPPING CENTRE 

DRIVE IN ROAD OPP.GURUKUL 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380052

KIRL0000000000045

678

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYAPRABHAD

EVIBALDEVSHAR

MA NA

PUROHIT AT POST JHUNER TAL 

MALER KOTLA DIST SAMDOUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000064

323

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYASINHSAKH

ARAMGHOGLE NA

C RAJESH PARK 1ST FLOOR BLOCK 

NO-108 VAKOLA SANTACRUZ 

(EAST) BOMBAY-400055 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000064

598

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYASINHSAKH

ARAMGHOGLE NA

C RAJESH PARK 1ST FLOOR BLOCK 

NO-108 VAKOLA SANTACRUZ 

(EAST) BOMBAY-400055 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000064

574

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYAVATHICHIT

TURI

HCVPULLESWARAR

AO

C/O.V.P.RAO B 4/6 A.P.P.M 

COLONY RAJAHMUNDRY E.G.DIST 

A.P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533105

KIRL0000000000051

845

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYENDRASING

HRAWAT

SUMMERSINGHRA

WAT

NEER BLOCK COLONY KESAV 

COLONY SHEOPUR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476337

KIRLIN301330200124

54

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SATYPRAKASHG

UPTA FHBABURAM

596-C SARASPUR RAILWAY COLONY 

NO.1 SARASPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

KIRL0000000000049

784

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAUMILSSHAH FHSURESH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

365

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVAILALCHIMA

NLAL CHIMANLAL SAVLI VIA SAMLAYA (G B S RLY) INDIA Gujarat 391770

KIRL0000000000001

347

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVALANARASU

BHORE NA

AT SAVANTPUR POST PALUS DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416307

KIRL0000000000064

247

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SAVALARAMGOV

INDKULKARNI NA

530 BUDHWAR PETH SINNARKAR 

VADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

248

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVALARAMRAJ

ARAMVAIDYA NA

477 B BUDHWAR PETH POONA-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

629

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVALARAMVIN

AYAKKULKARNI NA

CHUNDARKAR WADA NEAR 

SCHOOL NO 1 KALYAN DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064

249

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVIOIGNATIUSB

RAGANZA

IGNATIUSBRAGANZ

A

BRAGANZA HOUSE 65-A, MORI 

ROAD,INSIDE KARAM BHOOMI 

BLDG, MAHIM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL1203300000096

786

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1125.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITAAADVANI ASHOKADVANI

14/273 MIRA SOCIETY SHANKAR 

SHET ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000058

038

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITAAKOLI FHASHOK

A/52,1ST FLOOR "GEETANJALI" DR. 

D. BHADHAMKAR MARG MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000054

854

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITADAMODA

RKHARE NA

BLOCK NO A-10 SARASNAGAR 

SIDHIVINAYAKA - SOCY 983/2 

SHUKRAWAR PETH PUNE-411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

758

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITADEVIGUP

TA FHANILKUMAR

C/O TULSI RAM LAL HANSA RAM 

SADAR BAZAAR, JOURA ALAPUR, 

DIST. MORENA MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476221

KIRL0000000000049

484

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITADILIPKUM

ARMARTHAK

DILIPKUMARVIRJIB

HAIMARTHA

502 KHODIYAR APT 5TH FLR 

S.V.P.ROAD NR.MUNICIPAL 

GARDEN KANDIVALI WEST 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000039

669

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITAKHAJURIA

SHRBKHAJURIAHO

U

C/O MALHOTRA STOCK & SHARES 

CENTRE IST FLOOR AQUAF 

COMPLEX GANDHI NAGAR JAMMU 

TAWI INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180001

KIRL0000000000040

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITAKUMARI FHVIJAYRAJ

15-2-292 MAHARAJGUNJ 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000048

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023SAVITAKUMARI FHVIJAYRAJ HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012 315 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITANAWALA

NI FHRAMESH

SAMRAT D-86, M.I.D.C. 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414111

KIRL0000000000049

320

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITARAGHUR

AJTULSHIBAGWA

LE NA

801 B.RISHIKESH APARTMENTS 

BHANDARKAR ROAD PUNE 411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064

677

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITASOHANLA

LPARMAR FHSOHANLAL

30-C,BHAWANI BHUVAN BHAWANI 

SHANKAR ROAD DADAR (W) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000050

884

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITASUDHAKA

RDESHPANDE NA

ARYABHATTA HSG SOCIETY BLOCK 

NO 1 WALVEKAR FARM SANT 

NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064

752

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITASURESHD

ESHAMUKH NA

1187/15 SHIWAJINAGAR POONA-

411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITABENDAHY

ABHAIPATEL DAHYABHAI

C/O KHETI VIKAS CORPORATION 

12/3156-A BHAJIWALI 

POLEBHAGOL SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000015

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITABENNAN

UBHAIAMIN NANUBHAI

AMALTAS FARM & NURSERY, 

BHAYLI-RAIPURA VILLAGE ROAD, 

BHAYLI DIST BARODA INDIA Gujarat 391410

KIRL0000000000044

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   675.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITABENTHAK

KAR

KANAIYALALTHAKK

AR

GAYATRI SOCIETY AT AND POST - 

HARIJ HARIJ INDIA Gujarat 384240

KIRLIN301485100456

01

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITRABAIGAJA

NANNAIK NA 901 SHUKRAWAR PETH,POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

500

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITRABAIGAJA

NANNAIK NA 901 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

498

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITRABAIGAJA

NANNAIK NA 901 SHUKRAWAR PETH,POONA 2. INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

497

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITRABAIGAJA

NANNAIK NA 901 SHUKRAWAR PETH,POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

499

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITRABAIGAJA

NANNAIK NA 901 SHUKRAWAR PETH,POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

501

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITRABAIGAJA

NANNAIK NA 901 SHUKRAWAR PETH,POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

502

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITRIDEVI FHHIRALAL

C/O ASHOK MEDICAL HALL 

P.O.BARGARH DIST/SAMBALPUR 

ORISSA INDIA Orissa 768001

KIRL0000000000051

692

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITRIDEVIGOE

L FHSURENDER

ASSAM HARYANA ROADWAYS (P) 

LTD KEDAR ROAD GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049

988

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SAVITRIDEVISAX

ENA FHBP

C/O R K VERMA 98, PRECONCO 

COLONY, NEAR ANNAPURNA 

MANDIR INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000049

384

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITRIGUPTA

ARUNKUMARHOUS

EHO 629 CHANDNI CHOWK DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000035

963

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITRIPASUPUL

ETY

FHPSATYANARAYA

NA

C\O P.SATYANARAYANA 42 

PANDURANGAPURAM 

VISAKHAPATNAM 

ANDHRAPRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530003

KIRL0000000000050

751

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITRIBAIBAPA

T DIGAMBER 198 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000001

797

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3185.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITRIBAIBHAU

RAOVALUPANTE NA

L 3/47 KONARK SOC NEAR SHAHU 

COLLEGE LAXMINAGAR PUNE 

411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064

317

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITRIBAISAMB

HAJIKULKARNI NA

768(NEW) SADASHIV PETH 

CORPORATION SERVANTS CO OP 

BANK BUILDING INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

901

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAVITRIBAIVISHN

UCHANDRATRE NA

PLOT NO 22 SION WEST BOMBAY-

22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000064

190

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAWAISHRINIWA

SKRISHNARAO FSHRINIWAS

13/3, VASUKI CO-OP.HSG SOCIETY 

SHITOLENAGAR SANGVI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000045

704

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SAWAMYSETTYK

OPPISETTI

PURUSHOTHAMSE

RVICE

HNO1-5-344,NEAR PARK 2ND 

LANE,NEW MARUTI NAGAR 

HYDERABAD (AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500060

KIRL0000000000035

458

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SAYEJAMARDRA

MAJIBHILAPATIL NA

KAJVADE DIGAR POST 

VADNERKHAKURDI TAL MALEGAON INDIA Maharashtra 413115

KIRL0000000000064

246

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

SAYIRAISHAQUE

SURVE NA

AT & POST-SHIV TAL-KHED (DIST-

RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000064

484

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SAYYADMOHME

DKASAMSATPUR

DELUX CHAWL NO-5 ROOM NO-38 

TAGORENAGAR- NO-4 VIKROLI KIRL0000000000064 Amount for unclaimed and DKASAMSATPUR

E NA

TAGORENAGAR- NO-4 VIKROLI 

(EAST) BOMBAY-400 083 INDIA Maharashtra 400083

KIRL0000000000064

241

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

SAYYADYASINSA

YYADABDULLA NA

AHMEDI BLDG R NO 41 3RD FLOOR 

VICTORIA G ROAD BYCULLA 

BOMBAY 8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000064

242

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SBICAPITALMAR

KETSLTD MUTUALFUND

STOCK HOLDING CORPN OF INDIA 

LTD 44/1 MEHRA ESTATE LBS RD 

NR VIKHROLI STN VIKHROLI(W) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400079

KIRL0000000000026

312

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend            195000.00 13-Apr-2023

SCHRODERINDIA

MAURITIUSLTD FII

C/O ICICI LTD., CUSTODIAL 

SERVICES DEPT. SHANTI 13 

WALCHAND HIRACHAND MARG 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001

KIRL0000000000034

537

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

SEEJOSUNIL SATHYASEELAN

SANDHYA NONIYAN VILAKOM 

VAKKOM P O TRIVANDRUM INDIA Kerala Thiruvananthapuram 695308

KIRL1202980000340

153

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1900.00 13-Apr-2023

SEEMA VIRENDERPANKAJ

1 / 4707 E BALBIR NAGAR 

EXTENTION SHAHDARA DELHI INDIA Delhi 110032

KIRLIN300118107047

65

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

SEEMAGODBOLE VBGODBOLE

26-M,VINAY NAGAR SECTOR-

2A,BEHIND ADHYATM NIKETAN 

KOTESHWAR ROAD GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474012

KIRLIN301557213412

32

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   605.00 13-Apr-2023

SEEMAGUPTA FHVEDPRAKASH

95,DASNA GATE BAZAR NEAR HOLI 

CHOWK GHAZIABAD(U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201001

KIRL0000000000051

283

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SEEMARAJBANS

H FHVIJAY 60/C, GWALIOR ROAD AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282001

KIRL0000000000048

788

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SEEMARAVINDR

ARANADE RAVINDRA

FLAT 202 SIDDHARTH APTS BEH 

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA BHUSARI 

COLONY KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRLIN301549183988

77

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SEEMASANJAYRI

SBOOD SANJAYRISBOOD

FLAT NO 17 E BUILDING PREM 

SAGAR NEAR RAMKRISHNA MORE 

CHINCHWAD INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000059

625

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SEEMASHEKHAR

DIWAN FHSHEKHAR

"MATRUCHHAYA" UJWAL 

HOUSING SOCIETY, NEAR MATE 

BAUG, MORARJI PETH, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000053

087

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

SEEMASHUKLA

NARENDRAKUMAR

SHUK

C/O N K SHUKLA, FLAT NO 2027, 

SECTOR B-2 VASANT KUNJ, NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110070

KIRL0000000000035

837

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SEEMANTINIAPT

E

SHAHVVINAYAKAP

TESTUDENT

'PUSHPANGAN', PLOT NO 306, 

SECTOR 26, PRADHIKARAN, NIGDI, 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000039

614

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023



SEEMANTINIHE

MACHANDRAAB

HYANKAR HEMADHANDRA

C/O PRADIP H ABHYANKAR 

SAMADHAN APTS 759/35 

BHANDARKAR ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000005

880

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   635.00 13-Apr-2023

SEEMANTINIHE

MCHANDRAABH

YANKAR NA

C/O MR.PRADIP H.ABHYANKAR, 

SAMADHAN APARTMENTS,DECCAN 

GY, 759/35,BHANDARKAR 

ROAD,PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064

933

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

SEEMANTINIHE

MCHANDRAABH

YANKAR NA

C/O MR.PRADIP H.ABHYANKAR, 

SAMADHAN APARTMENTS,DECCAN 

GY, 759/35,BHANDARKAR 

ROAD,PUNE. INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064

485

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

SEEMANTINIHE

MCHANDRAABH

YANKAR HEMCHANDRA

C/O PRADIP H ABHYANKAR 

SAMADHAN APTS 759/35 

BHANDARKAR ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000020

679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5325.00 13-Apr-2023

SEETAPATIRAO

LATESHRGOPALAR

A

C/O R GOPALA RAO 83 3RT LIGH 

VIJAYANAGAR COLONY 

HYDERABAD AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500457

KIRL0000000000035

439

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SEETHARAMMS

HETTY FMSHETTY

"SUDHA" HIG HOUSE NO.478, 5TH 

MAIN RAJMAHAL VILAS II STAGE 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560094

KIRL0000000000045

368

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SEHDEVMADHO

RAMSHARMA NA

GURUKUL KURUKSHETRA 

KURUKSHETRA 132 118 INDIA Haryana 132118

KIRL0000000000064

918

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

SELJAJSHAH FHJAYESH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC. MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

338

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SELVARANIJEEVA

NATHAM NA

NEW NO 50 NEW ROAD 

PERAVURANI (P O) THANJAVUR (D 

T) INDIA Tamil Nadu 614804

KIRL0000000000058

964

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SEMILABDULMO

HOMMED FHRAMZAN

5/366 BARANPURI BHAGAL 

BHAJIWALI POLE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049

040

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SESHAREDDYSAT

HI

FHVENKATARAYUD

US

S/O S.VENKATARAYUDU D NO. 9 -

130 VIA PANADALAPAKA 

KONKUDURY EG DIST AP PIN INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533345

KIRL0000000000051

837

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023HI US KONKUDURY EG DIST AP PIN INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533345 837 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SETHIMANJEETK

AUR

SETHIRAJINDARSIN

GH

26-D GOPAL NAGAR NR ST LUKE'S 

HOSPITAL SHRIRAMPUR DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR SHRIRAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRLIN300450805297

55

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SEVANTILALSDO

SHI FHSURAJMAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

339

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAJEENALALU

MEDMALJAIN FHUMEDMAL

C/O M/S VARDHAMAN PHARMA, 

14 LAXMI COMPLEX 3RD CROSS, 

JOURNALIST COLONY, J C ROAD, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048

889

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHABBIRBHAIM

OHAMEDHUSEN

VHORA

MOHAMEDHUSEN

AVHORASERVICE

DEPUTY ENGINEER CONSTRUCTION 

GUJARAT ELECTRICITY BOARD 

STATION ROAD DOHAD INDIA Gujarat 389151

KIRL0000000000037

849

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SHABEMEHRAJM

UNIRMUJAWAR NA

C\O MUNIR N.MUJAWAR. 

ANUPRAS 253,CIVIL LINES, 

SOLAPUR.413003. INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000064

643

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHACHIMOHANP

ATANKAR MOHAN

483 NARAYAN PETH, SHRIPAD CHS 

FLAT NO-5, NEAR LOKHANDE 

TALIM, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL1205810000020

471

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     50.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAFIKURRAHA

MANMMSAIDM

ULLA NA SOPARA TAL BASSEIN DT THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401201

KIRL0000000000064

369

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAGUFTAJAWE

D FHIQBAL

B21/222 D ASHFAQNAGAR 

KAMACHHA VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221010

KIRL0000000000048

890

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAIKBASHEERA

HMED FHSSAHMED

C/O LAL KHAN 27-10-9 KANNAVARI 

THOTA, FIRST LANE GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522004

KIRL0000000000049

145

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAIKHAHMEDS

HAIKHHUSENMA

HAT NA

H NO 1616 C WARD KOLHAPUR 

CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064

361

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAIKHALLIVALL

ODSHAIKHCHAN

D NA AT POST BANDA DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000064

130

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAIKHAMEERS

HAIKHMOHAMA

DPATEL NA 967 RAVIWAR PETH POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

129

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAIKHAMIRSHA

IKHRAHIM NA

NEW ROYAL PHOTO STUDIO KIRKEE 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000000

629

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              45300.00 13-Apr-2023



SHAIKHBASHAM

SHAIKHBABOO NA

HOUSE NO 183 NAZARATH CHAWL 

OLD BAZAR KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000001

723

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3185.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAIKHCHERAG

UDINHANIFUDIN NA

W/O S.CHERAGUDIN.192 MEERA 

SOCIETY SALIS BURY PARK.POONA 

1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064

518

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAIKHDADAMI

YAYUSUF NA

ANGLO URDU HEADMASTER NEAR 

PINJAR GHAT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064

134

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAIKHIBRAHIM

DILAWAR NA

7 AMJAD VAZIR CHAWL HALAWA 

BRIDGE KURLA BOMBAY 70 INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000064

407

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAIKHIMANVAL

LODSHAIKHNHA

NNE NA

PENSIONER TEACHER JUNA BAZAR 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064

131

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAIKHISMAILIB

RAHIMPADAVEK

AR NA

BAZAR SAVANTVADI DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000064

132

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAIKHJAFARSH

AIKHISUB NA

KAPADIA NAGAR BLDG NO 13 

ROOM NO 204 198 C S T ROAD 

KURLA(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000064

133

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAIKHKHALILAB

DULGAFUR NA

GAJANAN HOUSING SOCIETY 

HOUSE NO 8/11 8/12 

MUKUNDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065

206

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAIKHYUSAFSH

AIKHKARIM NA

1485 KAMATHIPURA GALLI NO 21 

CAMP POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064

135

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILABHASKAR

KETKAR NA

1563,NAVI PETH,KANITKAR 

WADA,OPP.NAVI PETH 

TALIM,POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

537

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILABHASKAR

PARANJAPE HBHASKAR

18 B.LOKMANYA NAGAR T.H. 

KATARIA MARG MATUNGA 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000045

610

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1725.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILABHASKRP

ARANJAPE BHASKAR

18-B LOKMANYA TILAK CO-OP HSG 

SOCY T H KATARIA MARG 

MATUNGABOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000003

238

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023ARANJAPE BHASKAR MATUNGABOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016 238 unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILAGADA FHVISHANJI

15/16,PATEL BLDG I FLOOR 

GANESHGAWDE ROAD MULUND 

(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000053

141

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILAKRISHNAL

ALSHAH KRISHNLALRSHAH

8-A, SHREE NAGAR SOC. NR. JAIN 

TEMPLE AKOTA VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390020

KIRLIN301991102795

35

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILARAJNIKAN

TSHAH FHRAJNIKANT

4-A, HEMRESHA GROUND FLOOR, 

GUPTA NIWAS COMPOUND V.P. 

ROAD, MULUND (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000052

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILASHARADT

OPKAR FHSHARAD

2614 A WARD MANGALWAR PETH 

DESHPANDE LANE KHARI CURNUR 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000049

336

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILASHRIKANT

KANADE SHRIKANT

BUNGALOW NO 5 ST BK STAFF 

COLONY NO 2 NEAR PARVATI 

DARSHAN POONA ( M S) INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000010

399

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              15000.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILAJAARUND

HAPRE NA

24 VIDYAVIHAR BUILDING 

SENAPATI BAPAT MARG DADAR 

BOMBAY-28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064

755

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILAJACHAUD

HARY FHROHIDAS

506 DOSTI APARTMENT ANTOPHILL 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400037

KIRL0000000000050

887

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILAJAMADH

UKARPATIL MADHUKAR

C/O DR A G PAWAR 1202/2A/1 

SUNEEL APTE - ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011

682

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILAJAMANO

HARVARTAK NA

1443,SHUKRAWAR PETH 

KAUSTUBH,BAJIRAO ROAD NEAR 

SHANIPAR,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

045

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILAJAPANDIT NA

MATRU KUL PUNE MAHILA 

MANDAL 17 PARVATI INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064

522

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILAJASADAS

HIVGADGIL NA

BRAMHANPURI MIRAJ 416 410 

DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064

748

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILAJASHANK

ARBHANOSE NA

C/O. BHANOSE ELECTRICALS 2009, 

SADASHIV PETH,TILAK ROAD, PUNE-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

622

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILAJASHANT

ARAMKULKARNI SHANTARAM

B BUILDING, FLAT NO.B-6, 

ICCHAMANI HOMES CO-OP HSG 

SOCY., MAYUR COLONY, S. NO.134, 

KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000028

367

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILAJASHASHI

KUMARDESHMU

KH

SHASHIKUMARRDE

SHMUKH

OPP TO ITI COLLEGE MORSHI ROAD 

CAMP AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444602

KIRLIN301127161331

46

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023



SHAILAJASUDHA

KARNIGUDKAR SUDHAKAR

416 E WARD, SHAHUPURI, 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000041

900

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11025.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILAJAVASAN

TRASTE NA

178 PRAGATI SOCIETY 

SAHAKARNAGAR NO-2 POONA-

411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064

610

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILAJAVILASD

HAMANE NA

A/P-RANJANI, TAL.-AMBEGAON 

DIST.-PUNE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 410504

KIRL1201770000025

871

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILAJAWALE FHCHANDRAKANT

231,N.G.CHAWL MURARJI PETH 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000054

882

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILANDRADUT

TDUBEY FHCNT

C/O C S DUBEY D K COLOUR LAB 

LUXA ROAD VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221010

KIRL0000000000048

883

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILENDRAKAU

SHIK VPKAUSHIK

415 KALPANA NAGAR PIPLANI 

BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462021

KIRL1203160000051

051

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILENDRASUG

ANDHI NA

MAKAN NO A/172 WARD NO 7 

MILL GATE KE PASS NEPANAGAR 

WARD NO 1 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 450221

KIRL0000000000065

249

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILENDRATU

MMA AMBAJITUMMA

FLAT NO A 6/203 ALOK CITY 

BEHIND BHOGRAJ EYE HOSPITAL 

SAYALI VILLAGE SILVASSA DAMAN 

AND DIU(UT) INDIA INDIA Daman and Diu Daman 396230

KIRLIN300513194234

92

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2280.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILESHCJYOTI

SHI FHC

AGRICULTURE PRODUCT BAZAR 

SHOP NO.59-1-FIRST-FLOOR 

VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054

741

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILESHKANTIL

ALSHAH FHKANTILAL

20,SUTAR CHAWL 2ND FLOOR 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000048

082

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILESHLAXMI

DASGADHIYA FHLAXMIDAS

101,KEDIA CHAMBERS 

S.V.ROAD,MALAD (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000053

573

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILESHPATEL

BIHARILALMPATEL

B

C/O ANIKET INVESTMENTS 221 

VARDHMAN CHAMBERS 17/G 

CAWSAJI PATEL STREET FORT 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000036

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAILESHPRABH PRABHAKARBALAW NO-178 SHIVAJI NAGAR NEAR RAM KIRLIN301774143121 Amount for unclaimed and SHAILESHPRABH

AKARKORE

PRABHAKARBALAW

ANTKORE

NO-178 SHIVAJI NAGAR NEAR RAM 

MANDIR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRLIN301774143121

60

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAIRYGOYAL ASHOKKUMAR

H NO. 3072, STREET NO. 5, POWER 

HOUSE ROAD, BATHINDA INDIA Punjab 151001

KIRL0000000000057

781

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAJIVERGHESE FKGVERGHESE

KIRLOSKAR OIL ENGINES LTD L 

KIRLOSKAR RD KHADKI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000032

554

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKIRAKAISER FHAGAFFAR

C/O MOHAMAD ISMAIL HUNDEKAR 

STATION BAZAR YADGIR YADGIR INDIA Karnataka 585202

KIRL0000000000051

109

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKRIBENSPAT

EL FHSHANKERLAL

11, GOKUL TENAMENT, 

GHATLODIA ROAD NEAR 

MADHUVAN SOCIETY, 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000049

869

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTALABH

ALCHANDRATHA

KUR BHALCHANDRA

C/O RAMKRISHNA THAKUR 

TEREESA FLAT 103 SATMADEVI 

VASAI DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401201

KIRL0000000000005

358

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTALABH

ASKARSARVATE BHASKAR

SHRINAND 1973 MADIWALE 

COLONY SADASHIV POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003

317

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTALADE

VIDAGA

DAUDAYALDAGAH

OUS

C/O RANJAN NARAYAN MITTRA 

32C JOY MITTRA STREET B K 

PAULAVE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700005

KIRL0000000000035

243

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTALAGA

NESHPARANJPE GANESH

BRAHMIN SOCIETY NAUPADA 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000012

729

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTALAHD

ALMIA FHHARISHKUMAR

GIRIKUNJ PALIRAM ROAD 

ANDHERI(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000049

685

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTALAHA

NDIEKAR NA

C/O D.K.HANDIEKAR MANAGER, 

BANK OF BARODA,LAXMI ROAD, 

PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

401

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              82685.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTALAKRI

SHNARAORAJOP

ADHYE KRISHNARAO 59/463 LAXMINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011

677

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTALAMA

NOHARDIVEKAR HMANOHAR

11 TULJA SURVEY NO.125/7-8 

PAUD ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000045

674

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTALAMA

NOHARDIVEKAR HMANOHAR

11 TULJA SURVEY NO.125/7-8 

PAUD ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000044

998

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023



SHAKUNTALAMI

SHRA FHDEVIPRASAD

C/O D.P.MISHRA S.D.O. U.P.JAL 

NIGAM JAGDISHPUR SULTANPUR 

(U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 227809

KIRL0000000000050

340

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTALAMU

KUNDKANADE MUKUND

61 BUDHWAR PETH LAXMI ROAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000011

762

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTALAMU

RLIDHARTARTE HMURLIDHAR

MANORAMA BLDG CANADA 

CORNER NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000045

408

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTALAPR

ASAD

BBPRASADHOUSE

WI

C/O RAJIV RANJAN MANAGER 

ALLAHABAD BANK AT & PO 

PARGODI VIA PALAJORI HAT DIST 

DUMKA BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814146

KIRL0000000000036

121

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTALARA

MNIKSHAH NA

3/C SURESH COLONY S V ROAD VILE 

PARLE WEST INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000064

396

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8510.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTALARA

TAWA

KAILASHCHANDRA

RATAWA

51 SANATAN MISTRY LANE SALKIA 

HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711106

KIRLIN301372101577

93

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1520.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTALASID

DHESHWARSHE

NOLIKAR SIDDHESHWAR

C/O DR I S SHENOLIKAR NATIONAL 

INSTITUTE OF NUTRITION 

HYDERABAD (AP) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500007

KIRL0000000000011

752

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTALASU

RESHKUMARJAIN FHSURESHKUMAR

501, DHANNA TOWER, ARIHANT 

PARK, NEAR SARDAR NAGAR 

SOCIETY, SUMUL DAIRY ROAD, 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395008

KIRL0000000000049

033

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTALAVA

SANTRAOBHAVT

ANKAR NA

SUMANNAGARBLDGNO C-2FLAT 

NO3SION TRO MBAY-RD.CHEMBUR 

BOMBAY-7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000064

417

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTALAVA

SUDEOPARADKA

R NA 320 SHANWAR PETH POONA-30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

483

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTALAVIS

VANATHBHUJBA

L NA

BLOCK NO 2 RAMNAGAR DR. 

AMBEDKAR ROAD BHAYKHALA 

BOMBAY-400027 INDIA Maharashtra 400027

KIRL0000000000064

887

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTALAYA C/O ARUN U PURKAR BLOCK NO 3 SHAKUNTALAYA

DNESHWARBALA

PURKAR NA

C/O ARUN U PURKAR BLOCK NO 3 

DATTA PRASAD DATTA ALI TILAK 

CHOWK INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064

951

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTALABAI

NARHARPATIL NA

C/O SHRI W R RAJE RETD MAIL 

GUARD WANJARI NAGAR AJNI 

NAGPUR 3 INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000064

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTLAGAR

G

SHNARESHKUMAR

GARG

358/9 SITA SHYMA COLONY 

SAFIDON DIST JIND SAFIDON INDIA Haryana 126102

KIRL1201910100511

131

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAKUNTLAGUP

TA FHMADANGOPAL H-3/16, DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000051

369

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHALANMANOH

ARGUPTE NA

SATHE WADA DR GUPTE CHOWK 

DUDHNAKA KALYAN DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064

566

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHALIGRAMGOV

ARDHANJAMIND

AR NA

AT POST GOND UMARI DIST 

BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441904

KIRL0000000000064

112

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

SHALIGRAMSAD

ASHIVKABARE NA AT POST ADAVAD DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425303

KIRL0000000000064

337

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

SHALIGRAMVINA

YAKDUBE NA

11 1 461 SITAFAL MANDI 

SECUNDERABAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000064

350

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              17935.00 13-Apr-2023

SHALINIANANDD

HANWANI RAMESH

56 GOPAL PARK MAYA CINEMA 

ROAD KUBERNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382340

KIRL1203320006890

987

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   100.00 13-Apr-2023

SHALINIBHALCH

ANDRAGORDE NA

C/O MISSION HOSPITAL, OLDAGE 

HOME,SANKESHWAR, DIST. 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591313

KIRL0000000000064

325

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHALINIBHATNA

GAR RAMAKANTSAXENA

C 156 SARVODAYA ENCLAVE NEW 

DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRLIN300513209472

23

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

SHALINIBULCHA

NDRAMCHANDA

NI HBULCHAND

31 SHIRISH 5TH FLOOR NEAR 

COLOBA POST OFFICE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000046

131

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   335.00 13-Apr-2023

SHALINIDHANAD

A FHMUKESH

HINGWALE AJABPUR DEHRADUN 

(U.P) INDIA Uttarakhand 248121

KIRL0000000000051

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHALINIGUPTA FHSATYAPRAKASH

596-C SARASPUR RAILWAY COLONY 

NO.1 SARASPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380018

KIRL0000000000049

786

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHALINIJAIN FHMUKESH

471/C,MANO MAHAL 16/17,3RD 

FLOOR KINGS CIRCLE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000048

001

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHALINIKAPOOR FHNARINDER

1708 GALI BAGH CHOWDRY KATRA 

KHAZANA AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050

550

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SHALINILAXMAN

KULKARNI NA

229 SHANIWAR WARD MALEGAON 

(NASIK) PIN-423203 INDIA Maharashtra 423203

KIRL0000000000064

682

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHALINIMANCH

ANDA

GIRISHCHANDRAH

OUSEHOLD DEEPAK STORES CHOWK FAIZABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 224001

KIRL0000000000038

903

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SHALINIMANOH

ARLATE MANOHAR

ARTI APTS., 'A'WING, 2ND FLOOR, 

BLOCK 16 DHAIRY PHATA 

SINHAGAD ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000004

001

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

SHALINIRCHIKHA

LE RATNAKANT

B/4,HARIOM S.B.I.STAFF SOC. 

HIRABAUG, AMBAWADI, 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000044

217

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4425.00 13-Apr-2023

SHALINIBAIANAN

TBAKRE NA

"JAYENDRA PARK" 586A, LADY 

JEHANGIR ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000064

561

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

SHALINIBAISADA

SHIVGUPTE NA

459/1 SADASHIV PETH TILAK ROAD 

PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

871

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4100.00 13-Apr-2023

SHALINIBAISADA

SHIVGUPTE NA

459/1 SADASHIV PETH TILAK ROAD 

PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

442

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2735.00 13-Apr-2023

SHALLUCHHABR

A FHHAZARILAL

NEAR OLD BUS STAND MOMALLA 

BHADODIH P.O.JHUMRITILAYA 

DIST:KODARMA (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 825409

KIRL0000000000053

131

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHALUDASS FHSURESHKUMAR

2/223, VIDHYADHAR NAGAR, 

JAIPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 302012

KIRL0000000000048

368

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMDAMODAR

SAWANT DAMODAR 506 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000012

460

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMSHANKARK

ALE NA

60 SOMWAR PETH SHAMSADAN 

POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

311

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMVASANTPA

DGAONKAR

VASANTVPADGAO

NKARSERVICE

17 C B I T BLOCKS KINGS CIRCLE 

MATUNGA N PAREKH MARG 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000037

008

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMAKHAIRWI

MAJORWMKHAIR

WIHOUSEWIFE

233,GRAND SHIVA APTT., (3RD 

FLOOR) NEW PATLIPUTRA COLONY, 

PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000039

113

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

FLAT NO.406 CHANKYA HSG CO-OP 

SHAMALASHIVR

AMNENE HSHIVRAM

FLAT NO.406 CHANKYA HSG CO-OP 

SOCIETY RAHEJA TOWNSHIP, 

MALAD E, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000045

350

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMALAVINAY

AKKAKADE HVINAYAK

BHAGWANDAS COMPLEX 3RD 

FLOOR, 62 GOLDFINCH PETH 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000046

256

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMATAIPURU

SHOTTAMPUJARI NA

BHAKTI DHAM 529/A PARASNIS 

COLONY CAMP SATARA-415 001 INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064

519

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMBHORAMA

CHANDRAGADGI

L NA

609A1 SHRI RAM KRIPA, 

SAWANTPUR VASAHAT. 

P.O.KIRLOSKARWADI. INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064

736

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMBHORAMC

HANDRAPUSALK

AR NA

NATIONAL S U OF INDIA BLDG GOA 

ST BALLARD PIER BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064

344

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMBHULAXM

ANKULKARNI NA

H NO 354 C PRADAKSHANA MARG 

ALANDI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000064

186

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMBHUMAZU

MDAR

SCMAZUMDARSER

VICE

PLOT NO 1-35, ASHOKPURAM 

COLONY, DAFI, VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221005

KIRL0000000000039

356

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMBHURAOC

HIDAMBARPADA

KI NA 1271 1 RAMLING KHIND BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000064

185

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7140.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMIMRASHID

BAGWAN RASHID

BLOCK NO 79 DR ANTROLIKAR 

NAGAR HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000058

401

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMIRNMAND

AVIA FHNARENDRA

SHRIMAN NARAYAN KUNJ OPP 

CHANDAK HOUSE JAGNATH ROAD, 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000049

458

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMKANTVISH

WANATHPADHY

E NA

C/O SHRI J M THAKURDESAI 

MAHAJAN APARTMENTS A/3/13 

NEAR MADHAVASHRAM MANGAL 

KARYALAYA INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000064

760

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMRAODEVU

DAMAME NA KIRLOSKARVADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064

394

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMRAODNYA

NDEOPUDALE NA AT POST-PALUS DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000064

782

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMRAOGOVI

NDNAIKSIGEDAR NA

ANANDI SWANY ROAD OLD JALNA 

POST JALNA DIST AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064

107

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMRAOLINGA

YAKALKOTWAR NA

PLOT NO.34C,SE RLY COLONY, 

OPP.POLICE CHOWKI,PRATAP 

NAGAR, NAGPUR-440022 INDIA Maharashtra 440022

KIRL0000000000064

681

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SHAMRAORAMC

HANDRAJOSHI NA

ARYABHATT SOCY WALVEKAR 

FARM SANTNAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000010

875

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMRAORAMC

HANDRAJOSHI NA

ARYBHATTA SOCIETY SANT NAGAR 

WALVEKAR FARM POONA-411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064

555

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMRAOSADU

SULE NA

C\O KIRLOSKAR COPELAND LTD. 

KARAD DEBEVADI ROAD, KARAD-

415001. INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064

440

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMRAOSHAN

KARSHUKLA NA

ASST TEACHER AT POST PRAKASHA 

TAL SHAHADA DIST DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 425422

KIRL0000000000064

109

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMRAOSHAN

TARAMPATHARE NA

SUGAT NIWAS AKSHIKAR STREET 

DADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064

110

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMRAOVINAY

AKAPARAJIT NA 19 956 AYACHIT ROAD NAGPUR 2 INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000064

108

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMRAOVINAY

AKVEERKAR FVINAYAK

SHRI CHAWL TILAKNAGAR 

DOMBIWALI DIST:-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000045

043

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMSHERSING

H SHRIKISHANSINGH D-145 LAJPAT NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRLIN301670102519

57

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAMSUDDINVA

KSAYMUTWALLI NA

1034 NEAR RADDI BANGALOW AT 

& POST KUDCHI TAL RAIBAG DIST 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591311

KIRL0000000000065

240

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARANANT

MAVLANKAR NA

8 KRISHNA KUNJ APTS 42 SHANTI 

SHEELA SOCIETY LAW COLLEGE 

ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064

725

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARANNAJI

PATILHALSIKAR NA

GANDHI CHAWK URUN ISLAMPUR 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000064

137

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARBALAL

ALGE NA

C O VADALA LIBRARY AT VADALA 

POST PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000064

160

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARBALKRI

SHNABAKHALE NA

162/52, PLOT NO. 7 NEAR RAM 

MANDIR SHANTI NAGAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000064

370

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARBALKRI

SHNABHAGWAT NA

MUKTA APARTMENTS 1002 

SHUKRIWAR PETH PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

895

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARBALKRI

SHNABHIDE NA

675 SADASHIV PETH PHATAKS 

BAKHAL POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

159

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARBALKRI

SHNAINGALE FBALKRISHNA

VALMIKI, GANESH BUILDER 

SOCIETY NEAR ASARA SOCIETY 

HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

798

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARBALKRI

SHNANANIVADE

KAR NA

OPP MAHADU GAVANDI S TALIM 

MANGALWAR PE- TH KOLHAPUR 

CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064

295

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARBALVA

NTSHENDE NA

C/O M S PATHAK BROS 

PHOTOGRAPHERS TILAK ROAD 

MAHAL NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064

158

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARBALVA

NTTARE NA AT P O MALKAPUR DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415101

KIRL0000000000064

157

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARBALWA

NTKOLATKAR NA

1185,SHUKRAWAR 

PETH,SUBHASHNAGAR GALLI NO.3 

POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

540

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARBANDO

BAPHALLE NA

H NO 2519 WARD NO 6URUN 

ISLAMPUR DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000064

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARBHALC

HANDRAKELKAR BHALCHANDRA

C/O M/S KELKAR BROTHERS 777 

SADASHIVPETH OPP 

VISHRAMBAUGWADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000001

624

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARBHAUK

HOMANE BHAU JEJURI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412303

KIRL0000000000001

176

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARBHIKAJI

GURAV NA

MEVARAM BABU S CHAWL 

CHANDKHEDA ROAD SABARMATI 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000064

318

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARDAJIKU

LKARNI DAJI

C/O M/S S DAJI AND CO 

ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000001

184

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1685.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARDAMO

DARVAIGANKAR NA

AT P O-PHONDA GHAT DIST-

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000064

152

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARDATTA

TRAYARABADE NA

45, MADHAV BAG CO-OP HSG 

SOCIETY PAUD ROAD KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064

479

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARDHON

DDEOPATHAK NA

NEAR MUNICIPAL WATER TANK AT 

CORNER KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000064

153

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023



SHANKARDIGAM

BARBELSARE DIGAMBAR

180 A KASBA PETH DESHPANDE S 

WADA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000001

008

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKAREKNAT

HSUDAL NA AT POST MAYANI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415102

KIRL0000000000064

138

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARGANES

HDIXIT NA

C O MR H S DIXIT 576 BUDHAWAR 

PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

143

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARGANES

HMOGHEPADHY

E NA

KESHAV NAIK S CHAWL NO 3 GR 

FLOOR R NO 5 KANDEWADI 

BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064

144

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARGANES

HSABNIS NA

C O MR RAMBHAU NULKAR 

MADILAGE VIA AJRA DIST 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416505

KIRL0000000000064

145

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARGANPA

THARIPURKAR NA

C/O MR PISAL JAYASINGPUR DIST 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416101

KIRL0000000000064

142

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARGOPAL

MAINKAR NA 16 DHASWADI BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064

147

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARGOPAL

SAHASRABUDHE NA

POSTAL PENSIONER AT POST HUBLI 

FORT DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000064

148

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARGOVIN

DLOMBAR GOVIND 155 RAVIWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000000

205

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              15525.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARGOVIN

DMARATHE NA

KASABA DIGRAJ VIA AND DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415610

KIRL0000000000064

149

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARGOVIN

DSUTAR NA

AT POST VISAPUR SUB POST 

TASGAON DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416302

KIRL0000000000064

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARGUND

OKULKARNI NA

BEHIND 424 SHANWAR PETH 2ND 

FLOOR POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

146

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARGUND

UMALI GANDU

1548 A WARD MALI GALLI 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000004

557

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARHARID

ESHPANDE NA

C O HARABAMVADA 

BRAMHANPURI MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064

179

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARHARIM "GIRIVANDAN" SAGAR SOCY. 18 B KIRL0000000000045 Amount for unclaimed and SHANKARHARIM

ANGARULKAR FHARI

"GIRIVANDAN" SAGAR SOCY. 18 B 

BOMBAY RD, WAKADEWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000045

255

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARHARIM

ANGRULKAR NA

"GIRIVANDAN" BOMBAY ROAD OPP 

PRATIBHA PLATICS INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000064

977

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARHIRJEE

PANDYA HIRJEE TULSIBAUG TEMPLE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000001

826

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARJANAR

DANSAVANT NA

3RD FLOOR SITARAM BHUVAN 232 

LADY J ROAD DADAR BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064

402

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              15960.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARKAMAT FHNAGESH

CHETAN NIVAS, ROOM NO.5 

GANDHI CHOWK, KULGAON 

BADLAPUR (E), DIST THANE (M.S.) INDIA Maharashtra 421503

KIRL0000000000050

865

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARKARIAK

AR CSRKARIAKAR

9/3 RAJAGOPALAN STR VALMIKI 

NAGAR THIRUVANMIYUR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000015

599

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARKESHA

VABHYANKAR NA 61 28 ERANDAVANE POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064

141

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARKHARVI KRISHNAKHARVI

KHARVIKERI KUNDAPUR UDUPI 

DISTRICT INDIA Karnataka 576201

KIRLIN301696109875

88

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARKRISHN

ADIGHE NA

RETD VET SURGEON RAVIWAR 

PETH SHRI RAJARAM RD 681 B 

WARD KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064

139

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1670.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARKRISHN

AJIKADAM NA

H NO 1372 A PANDHARPUR DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000064

140

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              35870.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARKUMA

RCHOUDHARY

BHARATLALCHOUD

HARY

113, STAFF COLONY, R.T.M., 

PACHAPAHAD ROAD, BHAWANI 

MANDI INDIA Rajasthan 326502

KIRL1203460000103

527

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARLAXMA

NOGALE NA

USHA 3, SHRIRANG SOCIETY, 

HINGNE KHURD, VITHALWADI, 

PUNE-411051 INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000065

064

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4330.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARLIPARE FVASUDEO

10/1264 BANDGARMAL 

ICHALKARANJI DIST:-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000046

928

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARMAHA

DEOPANSANDE NA

985 NEW BUDHAWAR PETH 

KALEKAR WADA PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

461

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARMAHA

DEOWAVHALE FHMAHADEO

AT.POST VADAGAON BK TALUKA 

HAVELI B/H MARATHI SCHOOL 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000049

203

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARMAHA

DUBHUJBAL NA

TALEGAON DHAMDHERE TAL SIRUR 

DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412208

KIRL0000000000064

328

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SHANKARMALKA

PPAMAHAJAN NA

MANMOHAN HOUSING 

SOCIETY,PLOT, NO. B-12,ROAD 

NO.4.KARVE NAGAR ,PUNE-411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4100.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARMARU

TIKADAM MARUTIKADAM

5 R SUNDER BAHIYACHI CHAWL 

PODDAR WADI, TEJPAL SCHEME 

ROAD NO-5, VILE PARLE EAST 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRLIN300239141202

80

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     10.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARNARAY

ANKHADILKAR NA

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING KARAD 

(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000064

588

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARNARAY

ANPALKAR NA

AT P O BICHUD BHAVANINAGAR 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000064

154

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARNARAY

ANULGADE NARAYAN 129 VETAL PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000

270

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARNILKHA

NTHKEKRE NA

569/B S SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE 

411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064

928

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARPANDH

ARINATHMANGI

KAR NA

AT UDAGI P O MAINDARGI 

AKKALKOT DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413216

KIRL0000000000064

156

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARPANDH

ARINATHPARNAI

K NA

SATBHAI GALLI H NO 429 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000064

155

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARPANDU

RANGTATE FPANDURANG

SHAKUNTAL PARK COLONY, PLOT 

NO.36, NEAR MANJALPUR BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390004

KIRL0000000000045

174

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   485.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARPARSH

ARAMVAISHAMP

AYAN NA

PLOT NO 20 SHIVSARUP EX 

SERVICEMEN COLONY PAUD ROAD 

POONA 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064

660

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARPRASA

DAGNIHOTRI NA 18 C RAJENDRA NAGAR INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064

562

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARPRASA

DAGNIHOTRI NA

18C RAJENDRANAGAR INDORE (M 

P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064

585

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAGHU C/O G S APTE PACHERIWALA BLDG KIRL0000000000064 Amount for unclaimed and SHANKARRAGHU

NATHAPTE NA

C/O G S APTE PACHERIWALA BLDG 

GORE PETH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064

162

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8055.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAGHU

NATHMAHABLES

HWARKAR NA

10 MANGALWAR PETH SATARA 

CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064

432

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAGHU

NATHPARADKAR NA

C/O SATARA HEAD POST OFFICE 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064

163

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAJDES

HMUKH FHDM

3-4-216 KACHIGUDA HYDERABAD 

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000048

301

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAJAR

AMAVASARE NA

56 JULESWADI JAI PRAKASHNAGAR 

OPP MUNICIPAL SCHOOL 

GOREGAON BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064

341

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAJAR

AMINAMDAR FRAJARAM

8, RAVINDRA APARTMENTS 29, 

VELANKAR PURI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000049

227

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAMC

HANDRAABHYA

NKAR NA

SUBHAS SADAN LAXMI ROAD 199 

NARAYAN PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

166

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAMC

HANDRADRAVID

DAHIGAONK NA

TEACHER ANANDI BAZAR DR 

KHANOLKAR S BLDG 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000064

168

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAMC

HANDRAKULKAR

NI NA

CLERK MAMLATDARS OFFICE AT 

POST-URAN ISLAMPUR DIST-

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000064

167

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAMC

HANDRAKULKAR

NI NA

KALE WADA HULYALKAR GALLI 

JAMKHANDI DIST-BIJAPUR 

(MYSORE-STATE) INDIA Karnataka 587301

KIRL0000000000064

690

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAMC

HANDRASHETVIS

APURE NA

AT POST PARLI RAMDAS DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415013

KIRL0000000000064

169

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAMKR

ISHNAPRADHAN NA

VAIDYA BLDG 229 SADASHIV PETH 

BEHIND TRAINING COLLEGE POONA 

2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

165

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRANGN

ATHDESHPANDE NA

635 67 SADASHIV PETH VIJAY 

NAGAR COLY POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

368

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARSAHEB

RAODHAMALE

FDHANWALESAHEB

RAO

1/21 SHANTINAGAR S NO 307 

HADAPSAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411013

KIRL0000000000029

492

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   335.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARSAKHA

RAMTELI NA

AT NETARDA POST BANDA DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000064

175

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023



SHANKARSAVAL

ARAMDESHPAN

DE NA

MAHALKARI OF MAHABALESHWAR 

MAHABALESHWAR DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412806

KIRL0000000000064

177

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARSHRID

HARVAIDYA NA

C O NAVYUG CHITRAPAT LTD 

SHANKAR SHETH ROAD POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

174

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARSITARA

MBHURKE NA

SURAJBEN HOSPITAL COMPOUND 

TEJPAL SCHEME ROAD NO 2 

BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064

178

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARSITARA

MDHOBALE NA

ASSTT TEACHER AT P O MHASVAD 

TAL MAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415509

KIRL0000000000064

284

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARSITARA

MWAKANKAR NA

1971 SADASHIV PETH MADIWALE 

COLONY PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

981

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARSYABA

NNAGUNDA NA 785 OLD GANJA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

176

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARTRYAM

BAKBILDIKAR NA

C/O MR C S BILDIKAR MAHA SUGAR 

MILLS LTD TILAKNAGAR DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413720

KIRL0000000000064

151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARVSHEL

GAONKAR

VISHNUPANTSHELG

AONKAR

VISHNU KRUPA 2-2-23 MAHATMA 

GANDHI ROAD JALNA M S INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRLIN300888149211

42

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARVASUD

EOKAPASHE NA

JANAPRIYA HOUSING SOCIETY FLAT 

NO-7 34/1 ERANDAWANA POONA-

4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064

289

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARVASUD

EVHASABNIS NA

C O MR M V HASABNIS AT POST 

SHIRALA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415108

KIRL0000000000064

170

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARVISHN

UKANHERE NA

H NO-444 GANAPATI ALI WAI (DIST-

SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000064

583

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARVISHN

UKULKARNI NA

AT GIRVI POST NATEPUTA DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413109

KIRL0000000000064

173

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023UKULKARNI NA SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413109 173 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARVISHW

ANATHDEVALEK

AR NA

RETD POST MASTER C/O R D 

PRADHAN PRAKASH SADAN PLOT 

NO503 AMBARNATH THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000064

172

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARVISHW

ANATHGORE NA

DHAULVALLI VIA RAJAPUR TAL 

RAJAPUR DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000064

703

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARVITHAL

BHUSKUTE FHVITHAL

331, LAXMI PETH DAMANI NAGAR 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000053

513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   600.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARWAMA

NJOSHI NA

BAGVE NIVAS TILAK BRIDGE DADAR 

BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000064

691

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARWAMA

NJOSHI NA BAGWE NIVAS DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064

327

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARWAMA

NPAYGUDE NA

1872 SADASHIV PETH POONA 

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

523

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARYASHA

VANTANUGADE NA

SHOP NO 16 KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064

404

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARYASHW

ANTPRADHAN YASHWANT INDIRA 84 PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000003

812

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   860.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARBHATT

AGUNDBHATTAJ

OSHI NA

GANESH PETH BAKALE GALLI 

VIJAPURKAR S WADA HUBLI DIST 

DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000064

288

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARLALASA

RAMGUPTA NA

AT POST SIWNA TAL SHILLOD DT 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431112

KIRL0000000000064

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14060.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARLALDA

MODARDASPARE

KH DAMODARDAS YEOLA DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000000

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10385.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAOAN

NAPPAKOTHAVA

LE ANNAPPA

18 SHIVAJI CO-OP HOUSING SOCY 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000000

427

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              30750.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAOBA

LVANTRAOSHIN

DE NA

BOMBAY G P O I M O DEPT 

BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064

182

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAOBH

OJRAJMADHVAN

I NA

AT P O MATHERAN VIA NERAL DIST 

KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 410102

KIRL0000000000064

161

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAODA

TTATRAYADESHP

ANDE NA

LAXMI GOPAL ESTATE 27 C 

BUDHWAR FLAT NO 4 APPA 

BALWANT CHOWK POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

521

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SHANKARRAOGA

NGADHARGOSA

VI GANGADHAR

C/O ANANDMURTIMATH AT & 

POST BRAHMANAL TAL TASGAON 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000008

681

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAOGO

PALSURATKAR NA KIRLOSKARVADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064

390

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAOLIN

GAYYAJAKKAL NA

ACCOUNTS SEENM GARRISON 

PINEER S OFFICE COLABA BOMBAY 

5 INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000064

183

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAORA

MCHANDRAING

AVALE NA

T S CLERK OFFICE OF THE 

DIVISIONAL ENGR TELEGRAPHS 

KOLHAPUR DIVN KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064

673

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAOSA

DASHIVKAVISHW

AR NA RAMTEK NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106

KIRL0000000000064

184

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAOTO

TARAMRAVAT NA

AGENT SURJI VALLABHDAS 

COLOURS HABUSKHAN PHATAK 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000064

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAOVIT

HALSHETYE NA

AT & POST BONGAVALI TAL BHOR 

DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000064

171

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARRAOYE

SHWANTKOTHA

WALE NA

1159-E "MAULI KRIPA" RAJARAM 

ROAD KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064

785

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9955.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKARSINGKE

SHAVSINGDALW

ALE NA 596 GANPATI ALI WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000064

420

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKERLALBAL

ANI

THANWARDASSERV

ICE

C/O LALLAMOOKH TEA CO PVT LTD 

AZIM GANJ HOUSE 5TH FLOOR 7 

CAMAC STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700017

KIRL0000000000037

423

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKERBHAIPA

NCHAL FHJIVABHAI

C/O PATEL TOBACCO & TEA 

STORES STATION ROAD PO 

MODASA (S K) GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 383315

KIRL0000000000049

851

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKERLALMP

ATEL FHMAKANDAS

11,GOKUL TENAMENT, GHATLODIA 

ROAD, NEAR MADHUVAN SOCIETY, 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380061

KIRL0000000000049

868

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANKERLALNA

NAKCHANDPANJ

ABI NA

AT POST WANI DIST YEOTMAL 

445304 INDIA Maharashtra 445304

KIRL0000000000064

449

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANMUGAMR RAJABHATHAR

NO 102 CHUNNAMBUKARA STREET 

KADARVALI JANDA COMPLEX 

VELLORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 632004

KIRLIN301637410025

80

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   125.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTABAIJAIN FHUGAMRAJ

KAILASH ELECTRICALS C K 

MALLAPPA MARKET V S LANE 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000051

063

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTABHATTA

CHARJEE HOUSEWIFE

C/O SH S K BHATTACHARJEE 

MANAGER FIN SAIL/DSP/BOLANY 

MINES PO BOLANI DT KEONJHAR 

ORISSA INDIA Orissa 758037

KIRL0000000000037

350

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTASHRIRA

MKHER NA

3 PANT VAIDYA COLONY INDORE 

(M.P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000064

405

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTATDIWEK

AR NA

169-C PURANDARE PARK HINDU 

COLONY DADAR BOMBAY 400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000064

930

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              15960.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTAVASANT

RAODESHPANDE NA

B-303, MATRUSHRI APARTMENT 

NANA SHANKAR SHETH ROAD, 

DOMBIVLI (WEST)-421202 INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL0000000000065

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTABAIBAP

OOSAHEBNERLI HBAPOOSAHEB MARKET YARD ROAD BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590010

KIRL0000000000009

642

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3185.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTABAIBHAL

CHANDRAPARUL

KAR NA

330 GIRGAUM ROAD OPP GORA 

RAM MANDIR BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064

357

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              23100.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTABAIDNY

ANESHWARDESH

PANDE NA

MINOR C O MR D P DESHPANDE 

JAMKHED DIST NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413201

KIRL0000000000064

365

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTABAIGOP

ALRAOVAVIKAR NA

C/O MR D V PIKLE KELKAR WADA 

NEAR M C HIGH SCHOOL 

SALATWADA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000064

343

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTABAILAX

MANRAOKADAM

PATIL LAXMANRAO

201/926, F C ROAD, SHIVAJINAGAR, 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000043

095

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023



SHANTABAIMAN

GESHADVALPALK

AR NA

C O MR R M ADVALPALKAR AT 

POST PANJIM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000064

187

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTABAINAR

HARPAITHANKA

R NA

B-1272 SIMLA COLONY AT & POST 

RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000064

351

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTABAIRAM

KRISHNADESHM

UKH HRAMKRISHNA

C/O.SHRI.R.S.DESHMUKH AT & 

POST SHIRALA DIST:-AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000045

615

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTABAISADA

SHIVABHYANKAR SADASHIV

1754 (NEW) SADASHIV PETH 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000006

223

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTABAIUME

SHSHIRALI HUMESH

N 253 RESERVE BANK STAFF 

QUARTERS NORTH AVENUE ROAD 

SANTACRUZ (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000045

208

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTABAIVASA

NTRAOPANDIT NA

C/O V.K.SHARMA PLOT 

NO.38,INDIRANAGAR, 

CHINCHWADGAON,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000064

435

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTABAIVISH

WANATHMIRAJK

AR NA

POST HUPARI TAL HATKANANGLE 

DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416203

KIRL0000000000064

914

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTABENSMO

DY SHIVRAM

B-001,PARTH DUPLEX NR DOCTOR 

HOUSE, AMBAWADI,AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000025

868

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTADEVIAPP

USINGRAJPUT APPUSING

114/2 CHAVAN CHAWL 

VISHRANTWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411015

KIRL0000000000027

425

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1800.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTARAMAN

ANTJOSHI NA

A-606,GANGA GARDEN, 

MUNDHWA,PUNE 411036 INDIA Maharashtra 411036

KIRL0000000000064

715

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTARAMBAB

URAOJADHAV NA

262 RASTA PETH GANGOTRI 

CHEMBERS FLAT NO 6 3RD FLOOR 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064

664

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTARAMBHI C/O MR D M CHOUGULE S CHAWL SHANTARAMBHI

KAJISHRINGARP

URE NA

C/O MR D M CHOUGULE S CHAWL 

BABHAI TILAK RD BORIVLI BOMBAY 

66 INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000064

189

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTARAMGA

NESHMISAL GANESH

HARI OM 52/1 LIG COLONY 

SINDHUNAGAR PCNT PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000006

914

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTARAMGA

NGADHARJOSHI NA

BHINGAR H NO 426 CAMP 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000064

336

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTARAMJAN

ARDANPANSE NA

"ISH CHAYA" BUNGLOW NEAR PRIN 

TRAVEL HOTEL BHAGYA NAGAR 

COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064

657

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTARAMMA

HADEORANADE NA NEAR GUND BAWDI BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000064

597

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTARAMMA

RTANDDABHADE NA GURAV LANE AUNDH DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000064

430

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTARAMNA

RAYANDABHOLK

AR NA

UBHA DANDA VENGURLA DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000064

188

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTARAMRA

GHUNATHRANE RAGHUNATH

2/204 LAXMINARAYAN NAGAR 

EKSAR RD BORIVLI (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000010

766

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              23625.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTARAMSAV

ALADALVI NA

AT & POST-PARALI-RAMDAS 

TALUKA SATARA DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064

707

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3570.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTARAMVIT

HALREGE NA

A-5,/ 302, ROUNAK PARK, KOKANI 

PADA, POKHRAN ROAD, NO.2, 

THANE (WEST) -400606 INDIA Maharashtra 400606

KIRL0000000000064

406

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTARAMVIT

HALVARDAM NA

AT POST KOCHARA PETA 

VENGURLA DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000064

302

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTATAISADA

SHIVGOKHALE NA

H NO-1389 SHUKRAWAR PETH DR 

GOKHALE WADA NEAR NAVA 

VISHNU POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

575

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTHARAJA

ASWATHANARAYA

NASET

NO 332/4 IST A IST A MAIN ROAD 

7TH BLOCK WEST JAYA NAGAR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560082

KIRL0000000000034

953

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTIBIST HARISHBIST

FLAT NO 404 BLDG NO 13 B WING 

MHADA INCOME TAX RESIDENTIAL 

COMPLEX NEAR RAM ASHRAM A S 

MARG POWAI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRLIN300513106701

44

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023



SHANTICAMERO

N NA

5&52 GREATER KAILASH NEW 

DELHI 48 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000064

425

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTIDEVIAGA

RWALA HOUSEWIFE

C/O ORCHID CONSULTANTS ROOM 

NO 309 3RD FLOOR KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700013

KIRL0000000000037

287

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTIDEVIAGR

AWAL FHMOHANLAL

5, CHOMU HAVELI, GANGA POLE 

JAIPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 302002

KIRL0000000000048

481

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTIDEVIDAS

S NARAVANDASS J-5/10 KRISHAN NAGAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110051

KIRL0000000000003

423

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4275.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTIDEVIJAIN NA

55,SAKAN TWINS NEAR 

MANAGEMENT ENCLAVE 

OPP.SATELLITE 

CENTRE,VASTRAPUR INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000065

019

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTIKANJIGA

DA KANJI

9/340, NAVRATNA CO. OP. HSG.- 

SOC., D. N. NAGAR, ANDHERI 

(WEST), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL1201120100026

541

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTIKHURAN

A FHHARBANSLAL

QR.NO-211, SECTOR-3D BOKARO 

STEEL CITY BOKARO INDIA Jharkhand 827003

KIRL0000000000050

615

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTIMBHAT NA

FLAT NO 302 3RD FLOOR EKTA 

HERITAGE 15TH RAOD KHAR WEST 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRLIN300450103750

69

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5325.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTIPRASADB

AJORIA FHMOTILAL 15,SIKSAR PARA LANE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000047

656

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTIRANIVOH

RA

FCVOHRAHOUSEWI

FE

B 67 DOUBLE STOREY RAMESH 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000036

954

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTISWARUP FHPYARELAL

203,PURNA APARTMENTS 

POCHKHANWALA ROAD WORLI 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000053

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTIBAIVSHA

H FHVANSILAL

202 PAREKHWADI V P ROAD 3RD 

FLOOR B BLOCK R NO 73 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000050

775

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ShantibenRavilal

Bhanushali RavilalRBhanushali

Room No-11, Anant Niwas Ayre 

Road, Dombivali (East), Mumbai INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL1202970000074

113

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   500.00 13-Apr-2023Bhanushali RavilalRBhanushali Road, Dombivali (East), Mumbai INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000 113 unpaid dividend                   500.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTILALCHIM

ANLALKOTHARI CHIMANLAL

12 SUBHDA FLATS SAHJANAND 

COLLEGE ROAD B/H BK OF MAHA 

AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD 380015 INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000005

884

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTILALHIRAL

ALPARIKH HIRALALPARIKH

REWA VILLA PURSHOTTAM NIWAS 

FLAT NO 402, 31 DADI SHETH 

AGIARI LANE KALBADEVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL1202470000327

679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTILALJAGJI

VANSHAH

JAGJIVANDSHAHIN

VESTOR

C/O BHAGVANDAS V SHAH 23 

DONGARSI ROAD MALBAR HILL 64 

LADIWALA APT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000037

098

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTILALKISAN

DASMUTHA NA AT PARNER DIST-AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414302

KIRL0000000000064

553

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTILALLILAC

HAND NA

C/O WRITE WELL INK MFG. CO BH. 

MAHAVIR NAGAR SANGLI-416 416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064

191

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8890.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTILALMAN

CHHUBHAIPATEL

MANCHHUBHAIKP

ATEL

16 PATEL NAGAR ADAJAN ROAD 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000039

293

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTILALNARS

OJIRAOKHAIRMO

DE NARSOJIRAO

C/O M/S JAY ENGINEERS TULSIRAM 

ROAD BARSI DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000003

822

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4275.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTILALPURU

SHOTTAMADAS

MEHTA

PURUSHOTTAMDA

S

A-9 RAJDEEP 1ST CARTER ROAD 

BORIVLI EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000009

226

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTILALVADIL

ALSHAH NA

AT & POST:NERLE TALUKA:VALVA, 

(DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415406

KIRL0000000000065

085

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9955.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTILALVALC

HANDKOTHARI NA

LOKHAND GALLI BARSI DT 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000064

329

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTILATADAS

H FHSUDARSHAN

FLAT NO 772 SECTOR-28 ARUN 

VIHAR NOIDA (U P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201303

KIRL0000000000049

060

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTINATHBH

AICHANDBHAND

ARI NA 142 SHIVAJI MARKET KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064

373

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHANTINATHBH

AURAOKAWATH

E FBHAURAO

GHATE GALLI MOHOL DIST:-

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413213

KIRL0000000000045

386

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAPURFARDUN

MISTRY NA 10-A NAPIER ROAD PUNE 411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064

858

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023



SHAPURHORMU

SJEEDASTUR HORMUSJEE

C M BANAJI BLDG 3RD FLR FORJEET 

STREET CROSS LANE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000024

178

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAPURHORMU

SJEEDASTUR HORMUSJEE

C M BANAJI BLDG 3RD FLR FORJETT 

STREET CROSS LANE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000024

177

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADANUPSH

ETH FANUP

SITA NIWAS 2ND FLOOR ROAD 

NO.5 204 SHIVAJI PARK MAHIM 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000046

196

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADDATTAT

RAYABHADKAMK

AR DATTATRAYA

3/10,OHM SAINATH CO-OP HSG. 

SOCIETY. LINKING ROAD [ EXTN ] 

SANTACRUZ [ WEST ] MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000058

018

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3450.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADGAJANA

NPALAV GAJANAN

FLAT NO. 105 SHINDE APPT., 

PRATIBHANAGAR NR. 

ASHWININAGAR SAGARMAL 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL1202000000136

008

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   530.00 13-Apr-2023

SharadKantJaisw

al

MrRamKishoreJais

wal Moti Ward , Kothi Bazar , Betul INDIA Madhya Pradesh 460001

KIRL1204370000024

341

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADNARAYA

NKULKARNI NARAYAN

89 KASBA PETH DESHPANDE WADA 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000012

429

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADNARAYA

NPHADNIS NA

2028 SADASHIV PETH TILAK 

ROAD,POONA-30. INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

495

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADSADASHI

VKULKARNI SADASHIV

SURVEY NO 24/1 PLOT NO 122 

SAVEDI AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000005

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADSHAH FLAVCHAND

127,2ND MAIN ROAD 

SESHADARIPURAM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560020

KIRL0000000000046

567

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADVASUDE

OBAGAITKAR NA

205,KALPATARU APTS.S.NO.27\1B 

ERANDAWANE,NR.MEHENDALE 

GARAGE,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065

022

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADVASUDE M-114, HOUSING BOARD COLONY KIRL0000000000064 Amount for unclaimed and SHARADVASUDE

ODANDEKAR NA

M-114, HOUSING BOARD COLONY 

PORVORIM - GOA - INDIA Goa 403401

KIRL0000000000064

434

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADVASUDE

OKHARE VASUDEO

2006, 'BELA', SADASHIV PETH, 

TILAK ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL1201320000053

154

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADVASUDE

OTEMBE NA

1321/2 SHIVAJINAGAR JANGALI 

MAHARAJ RD PUNE 411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064

840

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADVISHNUJ

OSHI NA

AT POST PUNTAMBE TAL 

KOPARGAON DIST AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413707

KIRL0000000000064

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADVISHWA

NATHKADUSKAR NA

GULABNAGAR NEAR NAVRING 

SOCIETY BLOCK NO 1 

DHANKAWADI INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064

816

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADARAMC

HANDRADHAVAL

E NA

35/16 ERANDAWANE PRABHAT 

ROAD LANE NO-8 FLAT NO-6 

DECCAN GYMKHANA POONA-

411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064

595

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADATRIBH

UVANKANSARA HTRIBHUVAN

11A MAYFAIR GARDENS LITTLE 

GIBBS ROAD MALBAR HILL 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000045

098

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADABAIGU

NDOKULKARNI NA

C\O B.R.KULKARNI. 58,TEACHERS 

COLONY,KHASBAUG, BELGAUM-

590004 INDIA Karnataka 590004

KIRL0000000000064

544

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADABAISH

ARATCHANDRAR

ANADE NA

RANADE SADAN RAMDAS PETH 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000064

550

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADABENVIT

THALDASPATEL FHVITTHALDAS

C/O R V PATEL TO MITHIGHARIAL 

TA CHANSMA DIST MEHSANA (N 

GUJ) INDIA Gujarat 384212

KIRL0000000000049

832

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADCHANDR

AKANHAILALSAR

AF KANHAIYALAL

115 BHULESHWAR NEAR 

KABUTARKHANA POOJA 

EMBROIDARY STORES BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000002

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2400.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADCHANDR

ARATANLALPATE

L RATANLAL

2072LAXMINARAYAN ROAD AT & 

POST YEOLA DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000006

152

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADCHANDR

ARATANLALPATE

L RATANLAL

2072 LAXMINARAYAN RD YEOLA 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000012

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADCHANDR

ATUKARAMPARA

B NA

AT & POST-SARAMBAL TAL-KUDAL 

(DIST-RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000064

633

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SHARADCHANDR

AVINAYAKDONG

RE VINAYAK

82 NAGINDAS MASTER ROAD 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000000

578

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2960.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARADKUMARS

URYAKANTAMIN SURYAKANT

SURYASADAN GOPAL SOCIETY 

BAJUWA (DIST BARODA) INDIA Gujarat 391310

KIRL0000000000006

790

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6975.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARANANILGO

KHALE FHANIL

PLOT NO 26 PARIJAT HOUSING 

SOCIETY BIBWEWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000049

235

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARANGDHARS

HAMASAKHATRI NA

SONAWANE SADAN SHASHTRI 

NAGAR DOMBIVALI DIST-THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000064

111

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARANJITKAUR FHSURINDERSINGH

1983/7 GILWALI GATE CHOWK 

CHABUTRA I/S AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143006

KIRL0000000000050

563

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARATKUMARS

HANTARAMPAR

ULKAR SHANTARAM

C/O. MR.V.B.REGE B/16, SECOND 

FLOOR, SHITALADEVI TEMPLE 

BLDG., L.J.ROAD, MAHIM, 

MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000017

899

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARAYUASHOK

SHAH FASHOK

'RAJGRAHI',TIMBER AREA, NEAR 

KWC COLLEGE SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000052

508

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARAYUGHANA

SHAMKHATRI NA

203 SAPHALYA RUIKAR COLONY 

KOLHAPUR-416005 INDIA Maharashtra 416005

KIRL0000000000064

684

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARAYURAJAR

AMSARDESAI NA

AT POST SALAVAN TAL BAVADA 

DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413103

KIRL0000000000064

859

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARDAAGRAW

AL FHDAYAJEE

28 FIRST MAIN ROAD MAHAKAVI 

BHARATI NAGAR VYASARPADI 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600039

KIRL0000000000052

015

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARDAGIR NA

C/O DR RUKMANI GIR 15 NEW 

PANDIT COLONY NASIK-2 INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000064

842

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARDAGUPTA FHRAMSWARUP

4/5169 KRISHAN NAGAR KAROL 

BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000051

463

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

1,ARIHANT COMPLEX GROUND 

FLOOR OPP LAXMI CLOTH MARKET KIRL0000000000049 Amount for unclaimed and 

SHARDAHPATEL FHHARIBHAI

FLOOR OPP LAXMI CLOTH MARKET 

PANCHKUVA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380002

KIRL0000000000049

864

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARDANPAREK

H NAVINCHANDRA

A/31 SICKA NAGAR 3RD FLOOR V P 

ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000024

887

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6935.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARDASWARO

OP ONKARSWAROOP

CHOPRA VILLA, 110,AVAS VIKAS, 

CIVIL LINES, MORADABAD U.P. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 244001

KIRL0000000000041

269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARDATRIBHU

VANKANSARA TRIBHUVAN

11A MAYFAIR GARDENS LITTLE 

GIBBS ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000010

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARDABAICHIN

TAMANFALNIKA

R NA

C/O DR C R FALNIKAR JAMMU BET 

DANDIA BAZAR RAOPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000064

567

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARDABENCSH

AH FHCHHANALAL

MID-ROW, MAHADEV NAGAR 

HOUSE NO.38, 'SAHIL NIWAS' 

SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

328

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARFUDDINHA

FAZUDDINKAZI HAFAZUDDIN

BLOCK NO P/2 GHORPADE PETH 

MUNICIPAL COLONY NO7 POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000008

036

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARMAVIJAY SHARMABRIJINDER

162/7, SION EAST GULRATAN 

MAHAL MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRLIN300829106514

67

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARMILALAXM

ANJOSHI NA

711 GAON BHAG KHADILKARWADA 

SANGLI-416 416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064

770

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARMILAMANT

RI FHJESHRAJ

C/O. ASHKRAN MANTRI P.O. 

PARIHARA, DIST. CHURU 

RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 331505

KIRL0000000000048

443

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARMILAPTATE

R PREMCHAND

1040,GOLI HIRA NAND, MALI 

WARA, CHANDANI CHOWK, DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000027

388

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

SHARYOUHANM

ANTMAHAMUNI

HANMANTRAMKR

USHNAMAHAMUNI

PETH BHAG NEAR JAIN MANDIR 

VITA VITA INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL1204470006639

211

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHANKANAN

TJOSHI ANANT 1204/4 GHOLE ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011

628

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHANKSHAR

ADKHADE FHSHARAD

3,PARAG CHANDAVARKAR ROAD 

BORIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000054

051

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIBAFNA FHSHANTILAL

5933, BASTI HARPHOOL SINGH 

SADAR THANA ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051

442

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIBHUSHA

NMALIK ShDNMalik

HP- 147 Maurya Enclave Pitam 

Pura Delhi INDIA Delhi 110088

KIRLIN300861101075

83

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023



SHASHIBHUSHA

NPRASAD JAGESHWARLAL

MANAGER, CANARA BANK, 

EXHIBITION ROAD, LAV-KUSH 

TOWER, PATNA INDIA Bihar 803201

KIRL0000000000038

718

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIGUPTA

FHKAMLESHKUMA

R 45/82 CHHAPPAR MOHAL KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000050

051

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKALAMAL

HOTRA

BMMALHOTRAHO

USE

BB/3A DDA FLATS MUNIRKA NEW 

DELHI 110067 INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000036

060

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKANTBAN

SAL FHSHRAMESH

C/O. DINA NATH AND BROTHERS 

CLOTH MERCHANT KATHUMAR, 

DIST. ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 321605

KIRL0000000000048

444

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHISAXENA

JITENDRAKUMARS

AXENAHOUSEW

B-210,SURYA NAGAR, GHAZIABAD . 

U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201011

KIRL0000000000037

575

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIDHARGA

NESHPIMPALKH

ARE NA

301, AMBARISH APARTMENT 

SHIVARAM NAGAR, NEAR 

COLLECTOR BUNGALOW, JALGAON-

1 INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000064

945

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2280.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKALAASH

AH AJITDSHAHHW

F 1/A KAKATEEYA NAGAR UPPAL 

ROAD HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500007

KIRL0000000000035

402

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKALABHA

LCHANDRADESH

PANDE NA

9 ARADHANA VISHRAM CO-OP HSG 

SOCIETY 36-37 SHIV SHRUSHTI 

NEHRUNAGAR BOMBAY-24 INDIA Maharashtra 400024

KIRL0000000000064

619

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKALAGAN

ESHJOSHI APPAJI

B/20 BLOSSOM COOP HSG SOCY 

648 SITALA DEVI TEMPLE RD 

MAHIM BOMBAY400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000010

344

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKALAMA

DHAVMAHABAL

EY NA

1, PAYAL APARTMENTS LANE 

NO.14, PRABHAT ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065

026

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKALASAD

ASHIVPADWAL SADASHIV

C/O SHRI SUNDARLAL B PATE 450 

SHUKRAWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000003

988

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   900.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKALASHA

RADCHANDRAPH

THORAT COLONY OPP SAHAWAS 

SOCIETY S.M. PATILS HOUSE KIRL0000000000064 Amount for unclaimed and RADCHANDRAPH

ATAK NA

SOCIETY S.M. PATILS HOUSE 

KARVENAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064

829

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKALASHA

RADCHANDRAPH

ATAK SHARADCHANDRA

KAMLAPATI BUNGALOW PLOT NO 

55 SANGAM SOCY PADMAVATI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000003

224

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8025.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKALAVIN

AYAKDESHPAND

E VINAYAK

GULMOHAR-A FLAT NO.12 /1 

GULTEKDI PUNE-411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000041

565

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKALAVIN

AYAKKHOLE NA 18 SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064

671

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKANTBAL

KRISHNAKHEDEK

AR NA

KIRLOSKAR OIL ENGINES LTD NEW 

INDIA CENTRE 17-A COOPERAGE 

RDBOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400039

KIRL0000000000013

635

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   675.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKANTBAL

KRISHNASUPNEK

AR BALKRISHNA

56/3 SUKH NIVAS KIRKEE BAZAR 

NEW POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000005

912

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKANTCHA

NAPPAKORALE FCHANAPPA

BALEN GALLI ALAND DIST:-

GULBRGA INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000045

400

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKANTCHI

NTAMANGARGE NA

KIRLOSKAR ENGG PVT LTD 15/16 

KAKA HALWAI IND ESTATE PUNE 

411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064

843

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKANTDAT

TATRAYAPATWA

RDHAN DATTATRAYA

'SANTOSH',10TH B, IIND MAIN, 13 

CROSS, RAJARAM COLONY, 

HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000012

571

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKANTGO

VINDRAOSAWAN

T GOVINDRAO

8-B MANGESH HOUSING SOCY 

GANESHKHIND AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000000

992

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1685.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKANTKAL

EWAR RAGHUNATH

KALEWAR MANSION BABULNATH 

ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000004

650

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKANTKAS

HINATHPOKALE KASHINATH

517, A/1 'E' SHIVAJI PARK (E), OPP. 

HOTEL OPAL, KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000056

547

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4350.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKANTKHA

SERAOMANEDES

HMUKH NA

"BILWA-DAL" H NO-137-B PARVATI 

PUNE-411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064

742

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKANTMU

RLIDHARSIKACHI

MURLIDHARGSIKAC

HI

MARWAD PETH BARAMATI DIST - 

PUNE BARAMATI INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL1202890000248

555

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   100.00 13-Apr-2023



SHASHIKANTRDA

NDEKAR NA

KAMAL-PUSHPA COP. HSG.SOCIETY 

FLAT NO.51,BLDB A,BANDRA RECLA 

MATION,BANDRA(WEST)BOMBAY. INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000064

912

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKANTSHR

INIWASBAGAL SHRINIWAS

33/23 B ERANDAWANA PRABHAT 

ROAD LANE NO-4 POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000005

855

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKANTVAS

UDEOBARVE

FVASUDEOMAHAD

EOBA

PLOT NO 11,SIDDHAKALA HSG 

SOCIETY WARJE GAON,BEHIND B A 

I F PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000047

130

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   975.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKANTYAS

HAWANTPHATA

K NA

11 JAIVIJAY WESTERN EXPRESS 

HIGHWAY VILE PARLE(E) SAHAR PO 

BOMBAY 400099 INDIA Maharashtra 400099

KIRL0000000000064

906

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIKUMARSI

DHARAMMANU

RKAR FSIDHARAM 1245 BHAVANI PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

017

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   195.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHINNATVA

RLALOZA NATVARLAL

1 PREMDHAM SOCY GOKHALE 

ROAD MODEL COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000005

717

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5250.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIPRABHAR

ADHAKRISHNAA

CHARYA NA

BLDG. 5/A/1 NITYANAND BAUG CO 

OP HSG SCTY CHEMBUR COLONY, 

MAHUL ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400074

KIRLIN300450100100

00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   900.00 13-Apr-2023

SHASHIPRABHAS

HANTILALBADJA

TE NA

OPPOSITE LAW COLLAGE 2A TILAK 

NAGAR AT & POST NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064

464

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

SHAUKATJAHAN FHAKBARHUSIN

G-4/1 PAPER MILL COLONY NISHAT 

GANG LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000050

337

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHEELADATTATR

AYABENGALI NA

A/13, YAKSHA NAGARI SOCIETY, 

221, KOTHRUD, NEAR SHIVAJI 

STATUE KOTHRUD, PUNE-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064

687

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

SHEELADAWANI FHROSHANLAL 6,A PALSIKAR COLONY INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049

416

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023SHEELADAWANI FHROSHANLAL 6,A PALSIKAR COLONY INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001 416 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHEELADEVIDAS

MAHAJAN NA

PLOT NO 44B NEAR DR. WAGH'S 

HOSPITAL RATHI NAGAR VMV 

ROAD AMRAVATI MS INDIA Maharashtra 444603

KIRLIN300888137824

62

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SHEELADURGAN

ANDWAGLE NA

B-6 NAVPRABHAT CO-OP HSG 

SOCIETY HANUMAN RD VILE PARLE 

(E) BOMBAY-400 057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064

701

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6460.00 13-Apr-2023

SHEELARAMANA

NDSHARMA HRAMANAND

D-1 SARASWAT CO-OP BLDG 

GAMDEVI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000044

942

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   335.00 13-Apr-2023

SHEELASHRIPAD

PETHE NA

9,TAPOBHOOMI SOCIETY, `KSHITIJ`, 

DATTAWADI,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

061

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4785.00 13-Apr-2023

SHEETALBHUPEN

DRABHAISHAH

FHBHUPENDRABHA

I

501/2, VIRBHAVAN OPP 

GHIYASHERI MAHIDHAR PURA 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048

944

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHEETALCHAND

RAKANTKULKAR

NI

CHANDRAKANTGO

PALKULKARNI

FLAT NO 202 BLDG NO B2 SUN 

EMPIRE CO OP HSG SOC SINHGAD 

ROAD WADAGAON PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRLIN301774178790

80

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHEETALJAYKUM

ARSHAH JAYKUMAR

FLAT NO 7 PLOT 71-A 3 FLR 

SHANKAR NAGAR NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000013

770

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   900.00 13-Apr-2023

SHEETALVSHAH FHVASANTLAL

11/16,NAVJIVAN CO OP HSG SOCY 

LAMINGTON ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000047

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHEFALIRSHAH HRAJESH

GUIDE BLDG 12TH FLR FLAT NO.45 

16 L.D.PUREL MARG MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000046

104

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

SHEIKHSALIMGA

NI FHSALIM

BLOCK NO. 72 KAJAL NAGAR 

BEHIND RANGOLI HOTEL HOTGI 

ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

166

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHEILAGADA FHVISHANJI

15/16,PATEL BLDG 1ST FLOOR 

GANESH GAWDE ROAD MULUND 

(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000053

130

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SHEILAVGADA FHVISHANJI

15/16, PATEL BLOCK IST FLOOR, 

GANESH GAWDE ROAD MULUND 

(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000053

329

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHEKHARLAXMA

NKULKARNI NA

720/8 NAVI PETH SHASTRI ROAD 

POONA 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

552

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

SHEKHARSRANA

DE NA

FLAT NO 2 BLUE BELL LANE NO 7 

DAHANUKAR COLONY KOTHRUD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000040

840

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SHEKHARVERMA FHSURENDRANATH

FLAT NO A-21,KRISHNA 

APPARTMENT BORING ROAD, 

PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000051

563

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHELENDRAAGR

AWAL

SHRIAMARNATHAG

RAWAL 169, HANUMAN ROAD, FIROZABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 283203

KIRL1203040000018

929

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SHERFUDHEENM

UDHUVANA FMAYANALI

MUDHUVANA HOUSE PO ALIYUR 

CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673309

KIRL0000000000052

217

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHESHADRIRAM

GADGUL NA

AT POST PARALI VAIJANATH DIST 

BHIR INDIA Maharashtra 431515

KIRL0000000000064

136

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHESHGIRIBHAV

ANISHANKARKAL

LYANPUR BHAVANISHANKAR

B-12/12 2ND FLOOR BEST NAGAR 

NO 01 GAJANAN MAHARAJ MARG 

GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400104

KIRL0000000000012

500

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

SHEVANTIBAISH

ANTILALPARMAR FHSHANTILAL

1788,GANDHI CHOWK ISLAMPUR 

DIST SANGLI ISLAMPUR INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000049

613

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIBUZACHARIA

HTHOMAS

ZACHARIAHTHOMA

S

78/A/ XI, KONNAKKAL HOUSE 

VADAVATHOOR VADAVATHOOR P 

O, KOTTAYAM KERALA INDIA Kerala 686010

KIRLIN301696112504

42

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   130.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIDALINGTUKA

RAMAVATE NA

"SHRI KRUPA" 1760-A RISHIKESH 

APTS FLAT NO 1 SAKOLI SHIVAJI 

PETH INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000064

835

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIDLINGGANGA

DHARAYYAJANG

AM NA

AT MAHALUNG POST AKLUJ TAL 

MALSIRAS DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000064

113

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIKANDARKAD

ARMESTRI NA

567-C WARD AZAD LANE 

KOLHAPUR-416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000064

627

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIKSHAAGGAR

WAL FHINDERJIT

SHIKSHA D-150 ASHOK VIHAR 

PHASE-I DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRL0000000000051

378

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHILADEVIAGAR

WAL

KAILASHCHANDRA

AGARWALHOUSE

C/O SHREE KRISHNA STORES 

STATION ROAD PO DURGAPUR 1 

DIST BURDWAN WB INDIA West Bengal 713201

KIRL0000000000037

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

PRANAV APARTMENTS MANGAL 

SHILAKESHAVKA

RMARKAR NA

PRANAV APARTMENTS MANGAL 

MARUTI COLONY SOUTH SHIVAJI 

NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064

558

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHILPAAGARWA

L FHPRAKASH

560, JAILAL MUNSHIKA RASTA 

CHAND POLE BAZAR, JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302001

KIRL0000000000048

474

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHILPASATISHBA

GALWADI SATISH

FLAT NO 1 D-14 SARITANAGARI 

PHASE II SINHAGAD ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRLIN300450802954

80

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

SHILVATIPANDH

ARINATHMOKAS

HI NA

25/350 LOKMANYANAGAR POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

559

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHILWANTIBHIS

HAMGAJRA BHISHAM

C/O GEAR SALES CORPORATION 

ELVE CHAMBERS GREEN ST FORT 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000005

878

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8025.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIMAHALDER

MANABENDRAHAL

DERBUSINESS

C/O HARAPRASAD HALDER, 

PURATAN BAZAR, DIAMOND 

HARBOUR, DIST-24 PARAGANAS (S) 

WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 743331

KIRL0000000000036

593

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIRADHONKAR

PRABHAVATI HSHIRADHONKAR

C/O.DR.SASTURE D.J. 411 SOUTH 

KASBA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

064

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIRCHANDRUP

CHANDDOSHI NA

`SANMAN AMRAI, NEAR PAWAR 

BUNGLOW, BARAMATI (DIST:PUNE) INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000065

104

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIRINBHAMRA AJITSBHAMRA

C/O R J MASTERS NO.30, POORNA 

PRASAD ROAD OFF RACE COURSE 

ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560001

KIRLIN302148102479

37

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10685.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIRINBHANPUR

WALA

MOHAMMEDBHAN

PURWALAHOUSEW

I

384 NEW RASTA PETH 301 CHETAN 

PREMISES PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000039

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIRISHBHAGW

ANBAGWE

BHAGWANMAHAD

EVBAGWE

9 B 3 N M M SOCIETY KALWA W 

DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400605

KIRLIN302470401238

66

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIRISHGSALIAN NA

B-1/22 TECHNOCRAT CHS LTD. 

TWIN TOWER LANE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRLIN300450105322

90

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1430.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIRISHHARMA

NBHAIPATEL

HARMANBHAISPAT

ELSERVICE

5 DIPKUNJ NO 1 BEHIND D B HIGH 

SCHOOL PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000037

783

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIRISHKESHAVK

ULKARNI KESHAV

FLAT NO 204 C BLDG, S NO 7/1,7/2 

AVANEESH NR-RAHUL NAGAR 

KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRLIN300450800077

82

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023



SHIRISHLSHAH FHLALBHAI

134, CHINUBHAI TOWERS OPP 

NATRAJ CINEMA, ASHRAM ROAD 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000049

925

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIRISHLAXMAN

PATWARDHAN NA

PLOT NO.45, PADMADARSHAN 

SOCIETY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065

106

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIRISHPUNAMC

HANDMEHTA NA

8 ANANT BHAVAN GULATI 

COMPAOUND NEHRU RD 

VILEPARLE(EAST) BOMBAY 400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064

408

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8435.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIRLEYSWARUP FHSWAPN

R-301,REMIBIZ COURT PLOT NO 

9,SHAH INDUSTRIAL ESTATE VEERA 

DESAI ROAD ANDHERI 

(W),MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000053

123

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIROLKARSIND

HUSAKHARAM NA

A-6 BHIMASHANKAR QUARTERS 

YERAVADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000065

008

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHISHPAL FHBANARSIDASS S C F NO 45 SEC 18-D CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160018

KIRL0000000000048

699

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHISHEERSADAS

HIVPHADNIS NA 40SIKH MOHALLAINDORE 3 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

KIRL0000000000064

467

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHITALPRASADD

EVENDRAPATIL NA

"DEVENDRA" OPP MARKET YARD 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064

472

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVDAYALTRIPA

THI FHRAMDAYAL

HOUSE NO.8,85/67, JHAKAR KATI 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208003

KIRL0000000000050

034

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVKUMARSHA

RMA AMOLAKRAMRETD 3224/1 SECTOR 44 D CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160022

KIRL0000000000038

683

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVLALSHARMA

JAIDEVSHARMARET

IRED

R-65 SHIVALIK NAGAR BHEL 

RANIPUR HARDWAR U P INDIA Uttarakhand 249403

KIRL0000000000038

990

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVMOHAN BALMUKAND M 16 KAILASH COLONY NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110014

KIRL0000000000003

359

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4275.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVPRASADMAJ

NO. 142, II CROSS, BRAHMAPURA 

STREET HARIHAR CHITRADURGA KIRL0000000000048 Amount for unclaimed and SHIVPRASADMAJ

GI FHPALAKSHAPPA

STREET HARIHAR CHITRADURGA 

DIST INDIA Karnataka 577601

KIRL0000000000048

901

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVRATANMAH

ESHWARI

LATESHPANNALAL

MAHESHWARI

C/O M/S LELA DHAR & CO 2780 

HEMILTON ROAD MORI GATE 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000041

048

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVSARAN FHRAGUBIR

A-703, TWIN TOWER SHARADA 

NAGAR GURUDEV PALACE KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208024

KIRL0000000000050

097

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVAVISHNUPA

RKAR NA

AT SASOLI POST BANDA DIST 

RATNAGIRI VIA SAVANTWADI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000064

128

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVAJIMARUTIP

AWAR NA AT POST-BURLI (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416302

KIRL0000000000064

653

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVAJINARAYA

NLAD

NARAYANDNYANUL

AD

AT POST KUMBHARGAON TAL 

PALUS DIST SANGLI 

KUMBHARGAON INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRLIN301330200774

18

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVAJIRAMCHA

NDRACHAVAN NA

345 SANGAVEE S NO 10 PLOT NO 1 

SATPUDA SOCY ROAD CORNER 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000010

940

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVAJIRAMCHA

NDRAHADADARE NA

NR MANISHA STATE BANK COLONY 

SAHYADRINAGAR SANGLI 416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064

924

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2810.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVAJISHANKAR

RAOJADHAV SHANKARRAO 1401 KASBA PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000003

152

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVAJIRAOKRIS

HNAJIBABAR NA 153 MANGALWAR PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064

470

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1365.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVAJIRAOKRIS

HNAJIBABAR NA 153 MANGALWAR PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064

469

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVAJIRAOSHRI

PATRAOJADHAV NA 2077 E RAJARAMPURI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064

393

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVALINGAYYA

HIREMATH

BHIREMATHMSERV

ICE

PARAG JAYANAGAR VIDYANAGAR 

HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580021

KIRL0000000000035

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVANANDRAG

HAVENDRAKAIKI

NI RAGHAVENDRA

NO 17 AIR VIEW, 1ST FLOOR, 

VAKOLA, SANTA CRUZ (EAST), 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000006

118

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1310.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVARAMDATT

ATRAYAPUSALKA

R NA

"USHA" 118 SHIVAJI PARK BOMBAY-

400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064

658

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVARAMLAXM

ANCHAKRADEO NA

83 BUDHWAR PETH POONA-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

614

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SHIVDASHARIBA

SHINDE NA

AT DONAJA POST SONARI DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413506

KIRL0000000000064

114

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVESHKUMAR

SINGH FHKUMAR

115 NEHRU COLONEY DHARAMPUR 

DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

KIRL0000000000051

365

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVKUMAR FHSHIVKUMAR

104,1ST FLOOR, KURABARA 

SANGHA BLDG. 1ST MAIN 

GANDHINAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560009

KIRL0000000000051

210

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVKUMARKUN

DANMALSHARM

A FHKUNDANMAL

309, SHANTI SADAN A.T.ROAD 

GAUHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049

961

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVLINGMALLIK

ARJUNKOLAR FMALLIKARJUN

"EVEREST" 131, MORARJI PETH 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

887

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1350.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVLINGSHANK

ARSHETE NA

AT & POST RAJURI, NAWAGAN, 

DIST. BHIR, INDIA Gujarat 387540

KIRL0000000000057

761

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVLINGAPPAB

ASAPPAHADI NA

POST HITNAL TAL KOPPAL DIST 

RAICHUR KARNATAK INDIA Karnataka 583231

KIRL0000000000064

409

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              15960.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVLINGAPPAS

HIVRUDRAPPASA

VALGI NA NEW BAZAR BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000064

127

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVRAMANANT

NATEKARVAIDYA NA AT POST VITA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000064

115

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVRAMANANT

ZANTYE NA

14 SOTH BLOCK NOWROJI SETH 

STREET THAKURDWAR BOMBAY-

400002 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064

675

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVRAMATMAR

AMMURGUDKAR NA

PLEADER AT POST GADHINGLAJ 

DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416202

KIRL0000000000064

116

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVRAMATMAR

AMPATHAK

ATMARAMGOPALP

ATHAK

A/P MHASWAD TAL MAN DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415509

KIRLIN300450804457

00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3420.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVRAMBALKRI

SHNASHETHKAR

MALKAR NA AT POST MALVAN DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000064

122

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023MALKAR NA AT POST MALVAN DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606 122 unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVRAMGANGA

DHARGOGATE NA

382 SADASHIV PETH NAGNATH 

PAR POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

120

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVRAMGOPAL

CHAVAN NA

ASHOK CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY 

PLOT NO-56 POONA-411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000064

676

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVRAMGOPALJ

IRAITKHANE NA

SHANWAR PETH NEAR NEW 

ENGLISH SCHOOL SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064

118

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVRAMGOVIN

DKATDARE NA 7 D GOVT COLONY AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064

119

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVRAMKHUSH

ALCHAUDHARI NA

AT POST SAVADA TAL RAVER DIST 

JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425502

KIRL0000000000064

117

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4330.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVRAMKRISHN

ALAGHATE NA

GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE BARWANI 

(WEST-NIMAR) INDIA West Bengal 742132

KIRL0000000000064

487

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVRAMLAXMA

NSONAR NA

C/O MR D L SONAR OLD KATHADA 

VIGHATE WADA TAKALI ROAD 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064

125

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVRAMMADH

AVPHADTARE NA

KETKAR HOUSE MANDAR KUTI 

DATTANAGAR NEAR WADAR WADI 

DOMBIVALI E DIST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000064

847

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVRAMMAHA

DEVDESHPANDE NA

523 GANPATI ALLEY AT POST WAI 

DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000064

123

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVRAMNARAY

ANPATIL NA

AT POST KHAREPATAN DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000064

121

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVRAMRAMRA

OMURDESHWAR NA

PLEADER 134 CHIKPET BANGALORE 

CITY INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000064

124

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVRAMSITARA

MDESAI NA

MEGHWADI "A" BLOCK I FLOOR 

ROOM NO-28 DR S S RAO ROAD 

LALBAUG BOMBAY-400012 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000064

632

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVRAMVVARD

HAN NA

PRABHUVANDAN CO-OP HSG SOC 

LTD BL NO 7 VEERA DESAI RD 

BOMBAY 400058 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000064

941

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIVRAMVASUD

EVGOKHALE NA

C/O S S GOKHALE NAVINYA HSG 

SOCY BUNGLOW NO-10 NASIK-1 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SHIVSHANKARBA

SAPPAHALLI NA

2069 NORTH KASABA BHOSALE S 

WADA NEAR SALAI MARUTI 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000064

305

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIWAJIBAJIRAO

YADAV FHB

AT/PO.TARGAON (RIKIBDARWADI) 

TAL:-KOREGAON DIST:-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000053

637

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

SHIWRAMVINAY

AKKANITKAR VINAYAK

C/O MUNDHE ESQR 590 RASTA 

PETH MUDLIYAR WADA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000000

932

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

SHOBHAASHOKP

ARASHARAMI HASHOK

LA MAISON 10TH ROAD, KHAR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000034

078

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              13910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHOBHAGULLAL GVULLAL

4 NANDANBAN APARTMENTS 55/4 

ERANDWANA LAW COLLEGE RD 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003

851

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3300.00 13-Apr-2023

SHOBHAGOVAR

DHANKASHID GOVARDHAN

23 JAWAHAR NAGAR COLONY 

GANESHKHIND RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000011

660

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHOBHAHBHAT HKNHARIBHAT

P-3 KREC CAMPUS SRINIVASNAGAR 

D.K. INDIA Karnataka 574157

KIRL0000000000029

389

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5625.00 13-Apr-2023

SHOBHANHINGO

RANI FHNARAINDASJI

C/O B.H BHATIA NEAR TAGORE 

MEMORIAL SCHOOL NEW COLONY 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000051

731

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHOBHASHARAD

PURANDARE SHARAD

14 -A SNEH SADAN IIND FLOOR 

MANGALWADI J S ROAD GIRGAM 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000057

921

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   675.00 13-Apr-2023

SHOBHASINGH FHSCHANDRA

302 SILVER OAK LANE BESIDES 

MANJIRA HOTEL KACHIGUDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500027

KIRL0000000000048

323

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHOBHAVASANT

SABNIS NA

A\8.MHADA COLONY OPP FOOD 

WORLD KARVENAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000065

037

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHOBHAGSINGH

JHAMER

RATANLALJIJHAME

R

102 - ASHOK NAGAR, ROAD NO. 8, 

UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 313001

KIRL0000000000057

779

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHOBHALALKISH

ANLALGUPTA NA

BEHIND SAWAI JEWELLERS NEAR 

KHADI BHANDAR AURANGABAD-

431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064

313

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              13680.00 13-Apr-2023ANLALGUPTA NA 431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001 313 unpaid dividend              13680.00 13-Apr-2023

SHOBHANAGDH

ARMADHIKARI GOVIND

ANANT APART RA PURI 8TH GALLI 

KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRLIN300513186706

05

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7600.00 13-Apr-2023

SHOBHANAKESH

AVDEODHAR NA

"LAXMI NIWAS" DIXIT RD 

EXTENSIONS VILE PARLE (EAST) 

BOMBAY-400-057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064

569

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHOBHANAKESH

AVVAIDYA HKESHAV

FLAT NO.21 LOKMANYANAGAR 

NASIK ROAD DIST:NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000044

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1085.00 13-Apr-2023

SHOBHANAMAN

DKE HSHRIPAD

SHASTRI BLDG ROOM NO 6 

GOKHALE ROAD (N) DADAR 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000046

113

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHOBHANANARE

NDRAAGASHE NA

1/584 RUKSHMANI VILLA GR 

FLOOR OPP STATE BANK OF INDIA 

DHATIGARA LANE ATHUGAR 

MOHALLA-NANPURA INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000064

920

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

SHOBHANASHA

NKARLALLAHOTI

SHANKARLALHARIN

ARAYANLAHOTI

481/ B-12 KALPANA SRIKRUPA SOC 

PARVATI DARSHAN PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRLIN300450804400

45

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   530.00 13-Apr-2023

SHOBHANAVIBH

UTIJHA VIBHUTI

JAY-VIJAY, 161-A,MODI BAUG, 

GANESHKHIND ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000043

409

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

SHOBHNAMUKE

SHTHAKKER

SHMUKESHTHAKKE

RH

12 ANKUR APARTMENT JETALPUR 

ROAD VISHWAS COLONY BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000040

793

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRADDHATING

ARE HSHRISHTINGARE

101 DEVDATTA 45/4 KARVE NAGAR 

NAVSANHYADRI NEAR DNYANDA 

PRASHALA,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000047

140

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRAVANCHOW

DHARY FHPRABHUDAYAL

5, KALINDI PARK NEAR KALISH PARK 

AKOATA VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390020

KIRL0000000000050

243

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRAVANKASHIR

AMSHETDALI NA

AT NAVA NAGAR P O ANJANVEL 

DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000064

192

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRAVANKUMA

RAGRAWAL

NARAINSWARUPRT

DGOVTOFF

41 MODEL HOUSES PARMESHWARI 

DASS ESTATE LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000038

923

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRAVANSHIVRA

MBENDALE NA

AT POST SANGAVI BUDRUK TAL 

YAVAL DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425326

KIRL0000000000064

193

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRAWANKUMA

RSINGH FHRAMPATI 79 MEWATIPUR GORAKHPUR UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 273001

KIRL0000000000050

104

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHREENIWASKH

ETAN NA NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000040

506

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SHREEDHARKES

HAVAGTE NA

68, SHAILESH SOCIETY, GANESH 

NAGAR, PUNE-411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064

727

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SHREEKANTKESH

RI FHUMASHANKAR

NEAR BHADOHI RLY STATION 

WARD JALALPUR DT VARANASI 

BHADOHI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221401

KIRL0000000000048

857

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHREEKANTVINA

YAKDESHPANDE NA

76B/37 ERANDAWANE LAW 

COLLEGE RD.POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064

387

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

SHREEKANTVISH

NUPANTDABLI NA

BILWADAL,1ST FLOOR, 

OPP.MOORIES COLLEGE PLAY 

GROUND CHOTI DHANTOLI, INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000064

852

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

SHREENIVASGAN

ESHRAJGURU

FGANESHDAMODH

ARRA

BLDG NO.96/804 SANDHYANEEL 

SOCY MAHARSHINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000046

947

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHREENIWASJIW

AJICHATE JIWAJI POST MARIHAL DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591167

KIRL0000000000001

160

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10685.00 13-Apr-2023

SHREEPADGOVI

NDPATWARDHA

N NA

941/10 'SUDARSHAN' SUDARSHAN 

SOCIETY SHIVAJI NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000010

231

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SHREEPALDEOC

HANDSHAH NA

1-9-8/1,I RAMNAGAR, HYDERABAD 

500048 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500048

KIRL0000000000065

130

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1440.00 13-Apr-2023

SHREERAMDATT

ATRAYBAPAT NA

829 BAPAT WADA GAON BHAG 

SANGLI 416 416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064

722

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHREKANTVISHN

UPANTDABLI

VISHNUPANTHARIB

HAUDABLI

1ST FLOOR BILWADAL 607 OPP. 

MORRIS COLLEGE PLAY GROUND 

DHANTOLI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRLIN302201103149

66

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7220.00 13-Apr-2023

SHREYAKANODIA FHBALKISHAN

8,NAVINCHANDRA PARK KANODIA 

BHAVAN,SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000049

897

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHREYASMPEND

SE MOHANPENDSE

1128 PETH BHAG MARUTI ROAD 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRLIN301330205747

42

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRICHANNABA

SAVSUTTATTI GURAPPA

E-1 KONARK ESTATE OPP-POONA 

CLUB PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRLIN300394119213

90

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIVIJAYSUTTA

TTI CHANNABASAV

E-1 KONARK ESTATE OPP-POONA 

CLUB PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRLIN300394119125

90

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023TTI CHANNABASAV CLUB PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001 90 unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDASNARSIN

HRAOPATIL NA

AT & POST-PANGRI TAL-BARSI (DIST-

SHOLAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000064

462

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARANAN

TPATANKAR NA

14 SARASNAGAR OPP-NEHRU 

STADIUM PUNE-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

527

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARBALKR

ISHNAGOKHALE NA

HEAD CLERK IN MAMLATDAR S 

OFFICE AT POST SANGAMNER DIST 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000064

210

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARBALVA

NTINAMDAR NA VADUJ TAL KHATAV DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415506

KIRL0000000000064

209

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARCHAN

DAPPAWAKALE NA

AT POST URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000064

200

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARCHINT

AMANBHAGWAT NA

216 M S E B QUARTERS 5TH ROAD 

T P S VI NEAR MILAN TALKIES INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000064

447

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARDAMO

DARBHALERAO NA

AT PANOLI POST PARNER DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414302

KIRL0000000000064

204

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARDATTA

TRAYAAGASHE NA TILAK LANE RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000064

437

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              17935.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARDATTA

TRAYABAPAT NA DHARAM PURI WAI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000064

202

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARDEVEN

DRAPATIL NA

DEVCHANDRA OPP MARKET YARD 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064

471

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARGANG

ADHARGODBOLE FGANGADHAR ALIBAG (DIST-KOLABA) INDIA Maharashtra 402201

KIRL0000000000045

220

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARGAURI

SHANKARPURAN

IK NA

DR PURANIKS X RAY CLINIC 4 

RAJBADA CHOWK INDORE CITY INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064

199

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARGOVIN

DAKANT NA

PLOT NO.19-B,DONGRA LAYOUT, 

SHRADHANAND PETH, NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065

074

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARGURJA

R FHGURJAR

65 PASCHIM MANGALWAR PETH 

BUDHALE GALLI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000047

169

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARIRANN

AUPLAP FHIRANA

113/1-2-3 MODI UPLAP BUNGLOW 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047

087

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARIYER

SHKSPESWERBUSIN

ESS

903 9TH FLOOR ST EX TOWER 

DALAL STREET BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000040

658

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023



SHRIDHARKRISH

NAGANDHE FKRISHNA

FIRDAUS BUILDING 1ST FLOOR 

EXHIBITION ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000046

000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARKRISH

NALAKULE NA

AT KAVHE P O ROPALA DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413252

KIRL0000000000064

197

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARKRISH

NARAOGANDHE NA

BIHAR SALES & SERVICE (P) LTD 

FIRDAUS BUILDING 1ST FLOOR 

EXHIBITION ROAD INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000064

695

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARKRISH

NARAOGANDHE NA

BIHAR SALES & SERVICE (P) LTD 

FIRDAUS BUILDING 1ST FLOOR 

EXHIBITION ROAD INDIA Bihar 800001

KIRL0000000000064

694

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARLAXM

ANAPATE NA

33 4 ERANDAVANA "KUSUM KUNJ" 

DECCAN GYMKHANA POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064

214

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3570.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARMAHA

DEOCHANDORK

AR NA

ROOM NO-18 L J ROAD REWA 

BHUVAN MAHIM BOMBAY-16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064

763

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARMAHA

DEVPARANJPE NA

OPP HUZUR PAGA NITSURE WADA 

17 BUDHWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

211

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARNARH

ARKHARE NA 262 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARRAMC

HANDRAARAGA

DE NA 147 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

301

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARRAMC

HANDRABHOND

E NA

AT POST ALANDI CHORACHI DIST 

POONA VIA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412105

KIRL0000000000064

213

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARRAMC

HANDRADIVADK

AR NA

CUSTOM CLERK AT POST BELAPUR 

DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400611

KIRL0000000000064

212

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARSAKHA

RAMPHADE NA

AT POST MEHUNBARE TAL 

CHALISGAON DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424106

KIRL0000000000064

217

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARSITAR

AMMANDPE FSITARAM

HOUSE NO.337 BHALDARPURA 

JABALPUR (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000045

129

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023AMMANDPE FSITARAM JABALPUR (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002 129 unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARVAMA

NNAIK FVAMAN

C/O.MR.D.S.NAIK PADMAJA 

NURSING HOME H.NO.4-8-800 

GOULIGUDDA HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500012

KIRL0000000000044

956

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARVISHN

UKULKARNI FVISHNU 1455 KASBA PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000045

703

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARVISHN

UPHANASE NA

GOREGAONKAR S BLDG CHAWL NO 

3 2 FL R 10 GIRGAUM BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064

216

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARVISHW

ANATHGOGATE NA

1436 (NEW) SHUKRAWAR PETH 

POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

616

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARVITHA

LCHITALE NA

49 PANT VAIDYA COLONY INDORE 

CITY M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064

215

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARWAM

ANURDHWARES

HE WAMAN

"SHREE" 3-B SECTOR A SHRI 

SAINATH COLONY NR TILAK NAGAR 

INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000004

558

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIDHARWAM

ANWATWE NA

197,LOKMANYANAGR, INDORE-

452009 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452009

KIRL0000000000064

493

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIHARIBAPUD

AMLE NA

C/O MAHESH SAKHARAM GORE 

HOUSE NO 34 N G MILL SOSA 

HOTGI ROAD NEAR BANK OF 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000064

654

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIHARSHBHA

VANISHANKARS

UKTHANKAR NA

MUTUAL COLONY 15 A BLOCK 

MOGHAL LANE MAHIM BOMBAY 

16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIHARSHACHI

NTAMANPURAN

DARE NA 737KASBA PETHPOONA-11 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064

466

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKANTBABUR

AOKABURE NA

C\O SHANKAR KOKR,S ROOM AT 

AND POST KUPWAD 

TAL.MIRAJ,DIST.SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416425

KIRL0000000000064

416

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKANTBAKRE NA

8/B SHAILENDRA HALDU ST. 

CALCUTTA-26 INDIA West Bengal 700026

KIRL0000000000064

796

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKANTDATTA

TRAYAPARANJAP

E DATTATRAYA

C/O SHRI S N VAIDYA R P F QTRS 

M/S/RB/II/34/1 

MULUND(E)BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000011

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKANTEKNAT

HPATIL

EKNATHMPATILBU

SI

FLAT NO 10 NILGIRI CO OP HSG 

SOCY NASIK PUNE HIGHWAY NASIK 

ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000037

987

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023



SHRIKANTGHAN

SHYAMDATAR NA

KHATIJA MAHAL GROUND FLOOR 

ROOM NO 14 SANT TUKARAM 

ROAD MULUND BOMBAY 81 INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000064

460

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKANTGOPAL

DALVI NA

C/O MR PRASHANT S DALVI 

SAKHARAM KUDALE CHAWL NEAR 

MSEB INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000064

330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKANTGOPAL

KARVE NA

592 NARAYAN PETH NEAR 

KANYASHALA PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

987

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKANTKRISH

NAJIPISOLKAR NA

14,TRYAMBAK 

NAGARI,NR.MAABAL COLONY, AT & 

POST JALGAON 425001 INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065

017

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKANTKRISH

NARAOBAKRE NA

PARANJPE S BUNG CONGRESS 

NAGAR NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440003

KIRL0000000000064

322

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKANTKRISH

NARAOTUKDEO NA

H NO 205 KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064

821

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   530.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKANTLAXMI

DASSARAMBEKA

R NA

DR S L SARAMBEKAR C/O R A 

COLLEGE OF SCIENCE WASHIM INDIA Maharashtra 444505

KIRL0000000000065

018

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKANTMADH

AVRAONAIK FMADHAVRAO

"SHIR SAMARTH" 15 A ONKAR HSG 

SOCY MAJREWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047

244

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKANTMANO

HARPRADHAN FHMANOHAR

14/A BHOSALE HEIGHTS, F.C. 

ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000049

349

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKANTRAMC

HANDRATHAKRE NA

DADA PATILS WADA, BRAMHAPURI-

441206. DISTT. CHANDRAPUR.(M.S) INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000064

780

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKANTSADAS

HIVKULKARNI NA

C/O PAPER & PULP CONVERSIONS 

LTD 1183 SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-

411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKANTSITARA CHANDAN VYANKATESH NAGAR KIRL0000000000045 Amount for unclaimed and SHRIKANTSITARA

MMAINKAR FSITARAM

CHANDAN VYANKATESH NAGAR 

HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

371

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKANTVASAN

TRAOMUKEWAR FVASANTRAO

3,MANGALYA BAJAJ NAGAR 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000046

604

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   485.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKANTVISHW

ANATHGADGIL NA

666 NARAYAN PETH NEAR APPA 

BALWANT CHOWK PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

759

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKANTHBHAT

SHIRALI

LATESHIRALIGANES

HBHATTDI

NO 2, SRIRAM COLONY, 

ABHIRAMAPURAM, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000036

642

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKANTHDIGA

MBERROPALEKA

R FHDIGAMBER

FLAT NO 204 WOODLAND AVENUE 

PARANJAPE SCHEME GANDHI 

BHAVAN MARG KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411039

KIRL0000000000047

202

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKRISHNADK

HARE NA

POPATLAL CHAWL-1ST FLOOR 

RANADE ROAD BOMBAY 400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064

921

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKRISHNADIG

AMBARPATURKA

R FDIGAMBAR

M/S.VIVEK T PATURKAR 

BRASSWARE MERCHANT SHIVAJI 

RAOD PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431401

KIRL0000000000045

099

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKRISHNADIG

AMBARPATURKA

R NA

KADRABAD JALNA DIST 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000064

342

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKRISHNAGA

NESHPARANJPE GANESH BRAHMIN SOCY, NAUPADA, THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000012

048

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKRISHNAGO

PALJOSHI NA

"PARIMAL" 70, TULSHIBAGWALE 

COLONY SAHAKAR NAGAR NO 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKRISHNAGO

VINDAMBARDEK

AR NA

POSTMAN NO 34 BOMBAY C O G P 

O BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064

194

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKRISHNAGO

VINDSOHONI FGOVIND

SANITORY INSPECTOR SOHONI 

CHAWL RAJAPUR DIST:-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000045

072

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKRISHNAHA

RITALVALAKAR FHARI

36 LAXMINAGAR PHALTAN DIST:-

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000045

093

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKRISHNAMO

RESHWARSATHE NA

TEJ.APARTMENTS,GROUND FLOOR, 

FLAT NO.2&3 JAIN TEMPLE LANE, 

POWAI BOMBAY-400076 INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000064

366

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3570.00 13-Apr-2023



SHRIKRISHNANA

RHARJOSHI NA

PHULACHE OFFICE BORGAONKAR 

WADI STATION ROAD KALYAN INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064

745

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKRISHNARA

NGNATHDESHPA

NDE NA

TURAJA16/5 ERANDAWANA KARVE 

ROADPOONA 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064

367

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKRISHNASA

KHARAMGADRE NA

BLOCK NO-53-B RAJENDRANAGAR-

452 012 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452012

KIRL0000000000064

735

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKRISHNAVA

SUDEVJOSHI NA

BUNGLOW NO 3 AMBIKA NAGAR 

KEDGAON AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414005

KIRL0000000000065

173

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKRISHNAVA

SUDEVTUNGAR NA

RETD POST MASTER AT ALOTE DT 

RATLAM INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000064

195

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKRISHNAVIN

AYAKVAIDYA FVINAYAK

VAIDYA BUNGLOW TILAK NAGAR 

DOMBIVALI DIST:-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000045

221

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKRISHNAVIN

AYAKVAIDYA VINAYAK

1 VAIDYA BUNGALOW TILAK 

NAGAR DOMBIVALI DIST THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000001

239

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIKRISHNAVIS

HNUDESHPANDE NA AT & POST WALVA (DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064

530

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRILEKHADATT

ATRAYAPARANJP

E DATTATRAYA 425/19,T.M.V.COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000056

152

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIMATIPURUS

HOTTAMSATGH

AR PURUSHOTTAM

247A KHOTA'S WADI GIRGAUM 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000045

198

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIMATISUSHE

ELAPMENON NA

NO 4 MANKADSWAMY IYER STREET 

NUNGAMBAKKAM MADRAS 

600034 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

KIRL0000000000064

751

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRINIVASBHAU

RAOKULKARNI NA

SAPTASAGAR VIA KUDCHI DIST 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591311

KIRL0000000000064

218

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRINIVASGANG

ADHARLATEY GANGADHAR

C/O SHRI S M KHARE SUNDEEP 

BUNGALOW 60/7 ERANDAVANA 

BHARATI NIWAS COL POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011

787

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRINIVASGOKH

ALE NA

MURLIDHAR APARTMENTS 129 C/3 

CHIPLUNKAR ROAD PUNE 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064

974

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7370.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRINIVASMORE

SHWARMOGARE NA

AT POST SHIRGAON VIA PALGHAR 

DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 414502

KIRL0000000000064

219

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRINIVASRAMB

HATGURJAR RAMBHAT

V/855 PALLIARKAVIN ROAD 

COCHIN INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRL0000000000000

859

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRINIVASTRIMB

AKUPASANI NA

AT AND POST THENGODA TAL ; 

BAGLAN, DIST. NASIK, 423301 INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000065

127

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRINIVASVENK

ATARAODATAR VENKATRAO CHIKODI (BELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 591201

KIRL0000000000000

935

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5135.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRINIWASANA

NTPARIPATYADA

R FANANT MALEGAON CAMP DIST:-NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423105

KIRL0000000000044

941

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRINIWASDDA

NGE DINKARNDANGE

SHUBHAM OPP POWER HOUSE 

CIVIL LINES DEWAS, MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRLIN300450106991

26

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1215.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRINIWASGANE

SHBORAMANIKA

R NA

H NO 275 NORTH KASABA 

SHOLAPUR 413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000064

909

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRINIWASGANE

SHBORAMANIKA

R NA

275 NORTH KASBA CHAUPAD 

SHOLAPUR 413001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000064

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRINIWASMAH

ESHWARKULKAR

NI NA

25 SHRIKRISHNA NIVAS 

MANGALWADI BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064

355

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3570.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRINIWASSHA

MRAODEORE NA

BUNGLOW NO 4 STATE BANK 

COLONY SHIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000064

208

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRINIWASSHA

MRAODEORE NA

BUNGLOW NO 4 STATE BANK 

COLONY SHIVAJI NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422006

KIRL0000000000064

207

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRINIWASVISH

WANATHDABHO

LKAR NA 304,SHANKAR NAGAR, NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065

108

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4330.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRINIWASVYAN

KATESHGUDGUD

I NA

RETD DY ENGN GOVT SERVANTS 

COLONY AT&POST VISHRAMBAG 

SANGLI 416415 INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000064

503

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023



SHRIPADATMAR

AMLATKAR NA

TEACHER VENKATRAO HIGH 

SCHOOL AJRA DIST-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416505

KIRL0000000000064

286

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIPADGANESH

RAJWADE NA

518 NARAYAN PETH GARUD WADA 

POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

439

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIPADGANGA

DHARDIXIT GANGADHAR

'SUKHAD' 97 II PHASE II STAGE 

MAHALAXMIPURAM BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560086

KIRL0000000000000

349

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4760.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIPADGOPALD

IXIT NA

VILLAGE POSTMAN AT POST 

BAILHONGAL DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591102

KIRL0000000000064

221

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIPADGOVIND

POKALE NA

C/O GOVIND FATU POKALE 

SAVANTWADI DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000064

424

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIPADHANUM

ANTJOSHI NA

FOUNDRY DEPT KIRLOSKAVADI 

DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064

564

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIPADINAMD

AR

FDATTATRAYANAM

DAR

SHREEDHAR APTS 

1170/31/4,REVENUE COLONY 

SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000047

155

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIPADMAHES

HWARDEUSKAR NA

KHIMJI KUVERJI BLDG R NO-14 1ST 

FLR NETAJI S RD MULUND BOMBAY-

80 INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000064

222

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIPADMORES

HWARPHADKE NA

1047 SADASHIV PETH RAHALKAR 

WADA PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

915

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIPADNARSIN

HABHOSALE NA

5 LAXMI BHUVAN SHRADDHANAND 

RD EXT VILE PARLE (E) BOMBAY-57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000064

347

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIPADRAGHVE

NDRADESHPAND

E NA

AT POST RANJANI TAL AMBAD DIST 

JALNA 431207 INDIA Maharashtra 431207

KIRL0000000000064

963

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIPADSHANTA

RAMINGANHALLI NA AT POST BIDI DT BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591106

KIRL0000000000064

339

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIPADVAMAN

RAJADHYAX NA

A 602 HERCULES LODHA PARADISE 

EASTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000064

971

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023RAJADHYAX NA EASTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY INDIA Maharashtra 400604 971 unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIPADVASUDE

OGODBOLE

VASUDEOKRISHNAJ

IGODBOLE

992/993/25 CHITRAGUPTA 

RAJENDRANAGAR PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRLIN300450134762

36

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIPADVISHWA

NATHSARDESHP

ANDE NA

280, SHANWAR PETH, TAMBE BOL 

PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

611

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIPALTUKARA

MVANKUDRE FTUKARAM

112"B" WARD MAHADWAR 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000045

526

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIPATIHARIBA

KAKADE NA

TAILORS CUTTING COLLEGE 4TH 

LANE RAJARAMPURI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416003

KIRL0000000000064

220

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIPATIKNAIKA

DE FHKONDAJI

16 MANIK APARTMENTS 

SUDARSHAN NAGAR CHINCHWAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000048

123

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIPATIRAMCH

ANDRAKUMBHA

R NA

AT POST-PALUS TAL TASGAON DIST-

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000064

787

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIPATRAOSHA

NKARRAOBONDR

E NA

SHIVAJI PETH H NO 1514 A WARD 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064

332

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIRAMANANT

PATANKAR ANANT

VADAVALI SECTION JUVEKAR BLDG 

AMBARNATH DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000005

401

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIRAMBVELA

NKAR NA

INDIRA NIWAS A G STREET 

GIRGAON BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064

925

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1365.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIRAMDINKAR

NAIK NA

C/O M/S OGALE GLASS WORKS LTD 

OGALEWADI 415105 DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000064

718

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIRAMGANES

HVAZE NA

HOUSE NO-541 RANADE WADA 

HARBHAT ROAD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064

693

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIRAMKHARE

BAIJNATHPRASADR

ETD

A-186 ANAND BAUG SOCIETY 

MAKARPURA ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390010

KIRL0000000000037

827

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIRAMSHANK

ARKULKARNIVAG

HOLIKAR NA

264 BALIRAM PETH PATWARDHAN 

PLEADER WADA JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000064

223

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIRAMVISHNU

DESHPANDE NA AT & POST WALVA,DIST.SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000064

538

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIRAMVISHW

ANATHLELE NA

8/125 ADARSHNAGAR BENGAL 

CHEMICAL BOMBAY-400 025 INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000064

768

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SHRIRANGDATTA

TRAYAGHATE NA

DIVISIONAL SOIL CONSERVATION 

OFFICER THA NA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064

475

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRIRANGGOPA

LPALSULE NA

9/2, ARYADURGA SAMARTH 

HOMIEO FARMACY NEAR 

NEELAYAM TALKIES INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

526

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRISHAILASSHA

HAPURE

SHSIVABASAVAMS

HAHPURESERVI

D Y PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGG 

PIMPN DISTT POST COLONY AT & 

PO WATCHAND NAGAR DIST PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413114

KIRL0000000000039

954

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHRUTISWETAM

BARI FHMADHAVAJEE

"DURGA-SMRITI" KADAM KUAN 

(NEW-AREA) PATNA INDIA Bihar 800003

KIRL0000000000051

621

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHUBKARANJAIN FHHASTIMAL

47 KALATHI PILLAI ST SOWCARPET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

196

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHUBHADADATT

ATRAYASARDES

HMUKH NA

MATHURA APARTMENT,ROOM 

NO.101, 1ST.FLOOR,GANDHI 

CHOWK, NEAR SHRI HANUMAN 

MANDIR,KOLGAON, INDIA Maharashtra 421503

KIRL0000000000064

916

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHUBHADAGOP

ALKRISHNAGHO

RPADE

GOPALKRISHNASG

HORPADE

GHORPADE HOSPITAL SODAWALA 

BUILDING DHOBI ALI THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRLIN302902413636

09

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5340.00 13-Apr-2023

SHUBHADAGOP

ALKRISHNAGHO

RPADE

GOPALKRISHNASG

HORPADE

DR GHORPADE HOSPITAL 

SODAWALA BUILDING DHOBI ALI 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRLIN302902413635

96

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5345.00 13-Apr-2023

SHUBHADASHAR

ADGOWAIKAR SHARAD

20 (OLD) NARAYAN PETH 

GOWAIKAR BLDG PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000012

068

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHUBHADASHAS

HIKANTKADAM NA

RLY COLONY BLDG NO-147 1ST 

FLOOR PRABHAT COLONY 3RD RD 

SANTACRUZ BOMBAY55 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000064

678

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHUBHADASHRE

ESHTALWALKAR SHREESH

SUN FLOWER NO 4 27 B CARTER 

ROAD BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000004

029

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   335.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMATI NIWAS, 1ST FLOOR, 93, 

SHUBHADAYASH

WANTKOPARKAR

YASHWANTGANES

HKOPARKAR

SUMATI NIWAS, 1ST FLOOR, 93, 

AARAY ROAD, GOREGAON (E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRLIN300126104758

27

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

SHUBHADAYASH

WANTKOPARKAR

YASHWANTGANES

HKOPARKAR

503, GULMOHAR GREEN VALLEY 

WANAWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411040

KIRLIN301330206740

11

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

SHUBHANGIASH

OKHUBLIKAR HOUSEWIFE

A 9 SHRI SAIKRIPA HSG SOCIETY 

KARUD ROAD MARKENDI CHIPLUN 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000035

444

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHUBHANGISGH

ANVATKAR NA

31 BRAHMIN ALI BHIWANDI (DIST-

THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000064

608

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

SHUBHANGISHA

MBHURAODAPH

ALAPURKAR NA

SHRIRAM HOUSING SOCIETY GAON 

BHAG NEAR CITY HIGH SCHOOL 

SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000065

238

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1440.00 13-Apr-2023

SHUBHANGIVINI

TNITSURE

VINITAVADHUTNIT

SURE

FLAT NO B-203 SUVARNAREKHA 

SHREE CO OP HSG SOC 119/3 

PARVATI SINHAGAD ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRLIN300450805195

45

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1125.00 13-Apr-2023

SHUBHWATIBHA

LLA FHKB

C/O BHALLA HOTEL TAXI STAND 

NO.4 P.O. JHARIA DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000050

586

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHYAMBEHARIP

RASAD

VISNWANATHPRAS

ADDOCTOR

DEHTAL SURGEON CANAL ROAD 

DEHRI ON SONE ROHTAS BIHAR INDIA Bihar 821307

KIRL0000000000039

116

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SHYAMBIHARI FHSHRIKISHORILAL

S/O SRI KISHORI LAL, MANPUR 

PEHANI P.O.BUNIYADGANJ 

DIST;GAYA (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 823003

KIRL0000000000051

634

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHYAMCHANDSE

KSARIA FHLD

K-3,CLUSTER-1 PURBACHAL 

HOUSING ESTATE SECTOR-III,SALT 

LAKE CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700091

KIRL0000000000047

706

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHYAMKISHORE KANWARKISHORE

26, LAWYER'S CHAMBER DELHI 

HIGH COURT NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL1203350001432

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

SHYAMLALAGAR

WAL FHFULCHAND

RAJKAMAL MENSION BANK 

MORE,DHANBAD JHARKHAND INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

577

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHYAMLALGUPT

A

FHRAMESHWARLA

L

PLOT NO.68, VIDH COLONY 

GANGAPUR CITY 

DIST;SAWAIMADHOPUR (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 322201

KIRL0000000000048

437

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHYAMMHARSU

KAR MADHUKAR

2 PAVANSUT APTS RAMDAS PETH 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000028

107

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHYAMNAGESH

DASHARATH NAGESH

'SHAMEERA', 23/1, SWAPNA 

MANDIR SOCIETY, ERANDWANA 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL1201100000007

129

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 13-Apr-2023



SHYAMNAIR

FHNRAMACHANDR

AN

PLOT NO. 2 DINESH COMPLEX 

MAITRI VIHAR SUPELA, BHILAI DIST 

: DURG (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 490023

KIRL0000000000051

777

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHYAMSUNDERB

AHETI NORATMAL

160 JUHU TRISHUL GULMOHAR 

CROSS 6 JUHU SCHEEM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000058

822

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

SHYAMVASUDEO

HALDANKAR NA

AT POST INSULI VIA SAVANT WADI 

DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416510

KIRL0000000000064

353

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SHYAMALACRAO

CHANDRASHEKHAR

VR

B1/212 BEE JUMBO DARSHAN CHS 

LTD KOLDONGRI ROAD NO 2 

ANDHERI EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000036

357

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHYAMALIBENM

PATEL FHMANSUKHLAL

C/O DR M C PATEL P.O.RANAVAV 

DIST JUNAGUDH GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 360550

KIRL0000000000048

570

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHYAMASUNDA

RGHEGDE GPHEGDE

C/O J S FASHIONS IN PVT LTD NO 3 

THIMMIAH CHAMBERS 1ST FLOOR 

1ST CROSS GANDHINAGAR 

BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRLIN300513119729

18

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

SHYAMKANTDAT

TATRAYADHARIY

A FHDATTATRAYA

14/11 HANUMAN PETH KHFD 

(RATNAGIRI) INDIA Maharashtra 415709

KIRL0000000000049

293

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHYAMLALHEDA

SHSHIVRAJHEDABU

SINESS

SAIDHAM FLAT NO 301 20/21 

MODI PATEL ROA PO BHAYANDAR 

W DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000040

653

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SHYAMLALMURP

ANA FHKISHANDAS

86/12,SUKH SADAN 1ST FLOOR 

SION (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000047

965

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SHYAMSUNDAR

VSHAH FHVITTHALDAS

120 SHANTINAGAR NEAR I.T.I. 

TARASALI ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390009

KIRL0000000000048

583

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SIDDHAKARANN

EMICHANDGAN

G NA

DHANJIBHAI MOHARA AT POST 

RATLAM M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 457001

KIRL0000000000064

263

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SIDDHALINGAYYSIDDHALINGAYY

AVKANAVALLIHI

REMATH NA SHIVAJI ROAD DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000065

040

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SIDDHARAMANN

AMANURKAR NA 1245 BHAVANI PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

264

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              53880.00 13-Apr-2023

SIDDHARTHBAJP

AI FHUMASHANKAR

128/7, 'B' BLOCK, KIDWAI NAGAR, 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208011

KIRL0000000000050

064

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SIDDHARTHBHA

TIA NA

A-4/22 PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 

110063 - INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000064

991

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1900.00 13-Apr-2023

SIDDHARTHSAH

GAL

VIDYASAGARSAHG

ALSERVICE

B 505 MATRUCHHAYA STATE BANK 

OFFICERS QUARTERS EVERSHINE 

NAGAR MALAD W MUMBAI O INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000039

067

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SIDDHARTHAVO

HRA FHVINODKUMAR

B/7-4 DIGJAM WOLLEN MILLS 

AERODROME ROAD JAMNAGAR 

GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 361006

KIRL0000000000048

571

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SIDDHESHWARK

ONDOJOSHI NA 1371 SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064

265

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SIDDHESHWARK

RISHNAJINAIK KRISHNAJI

AT HALONDI POST SHIROLI DT 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 425126

KIRL0000000000002

094

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SIDDHIVINAYAKC

OMPUTERSPVTL

TD NA

35, GULAB NAGAR, DHANKAWADI, 

PUNE-411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000065

117

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              16110.00 13-Apr-2023

SIDLINGAPPASID

RAMAPPAAVAJI NA

INDI ROAD GANAPATI CHOUK AT 

POST-BIJAPUR (MYSORE STATE) INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000064

164

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

SIDRAMANNAM

ANURKAR FANNA 1245 BHAVANI PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000045

008

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   195.00 13-Apr-2023

SIDRAMBASAPP

ABIRADAR NA

22 MULJI HOUSE PRABHADEVI S V S 

MARG BOMBAY 400-025 INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000064

525

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SIDRAMMALAKA

RJUNAPPAPASAR

E

FMALAKARJUNAPP

A

388, SOUTH KASABA, MAIN ROAD, 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000044

930

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SIDRAMSHIVRA

MBANSODE FSHIVRAM

AT & POST - JAKEKUR TALUKA:-

OMERGA DIST:-OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413606

KIRL0000000000045

397

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SILASSANJAY

BHASHARANANDR

AJ

53 INFANTRY ROAD CANTONMENT 

BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583104

KIRL1201060000997

216

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

SIMITRSHAH FHRAJANI

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

361

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SIMURANIBISWA

S HSUBHASH

QR NO.11/28-D,I.O.C.TOWNSHIP 

POST HALDIA TOWNSHIP 

DIST:MIDNAPUR WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 721607

KIRL0000000000047

493

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SINDHULAXMAN

KALE NA

1806 SADASHIV PETH PUNE 

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

868

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SINDHUMANIKR

AYATE NA AT POST DUDHONDI TAL PALUS INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065

216

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

SINDHUPRABHA

KARAPTE NA

C/O DR.P.G.APTE F.R.C.S. APTE 

BUNGLOW, POST VISHRAMBAG 

(SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416310

KIRL0000000000064

494

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SINDHUSHANKA

RGHOLAP NA

41/325 MAHARSHI NAGAR POONA 

9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064

516

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SINDHUBAIVISH

WANATHBARVE NA

AT P O PARSHURAM TAL CHIPLUN 

DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415707

KIRL0000000000064

266

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              17935.00 13-Apr-2023

SIPRASEAL SLSEAL 44 SIKDARPARA STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700070

KIRL0000000000011

839

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SIPRASEAL NA

44 SIKDARPURA SEAL CALCUTTA 

700 007 INDIA West Bengal 700007

KIRL0000000000064

944

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

SIRAPRASANNAS

RIMATHI

SNPRASANNAHOUS

E

C/O LATE SH S G N IYENGAR 

ADVOCATE AGRAHARA TUMKAR 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 572101

KIRL0000000000034

923

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SIRAJUDDINAKB

ARKHAN NA

WAIRY ROAD MALVAN 416606 

DIST SINDHUDURG INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000064

866

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITADAVIBHUTR

A FHGHANSHYAM

SHIVPARSAD BHUTRA SADER 

BAZAR DEGANA JHJN INDIA Rajasthan 341503

KIRL0000000000050

638

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMACHAR

YA FHBENODE

C/O.UDAYAN TRADERS MAIN 

ROAD,JHARGRAM DIST:-

MIDNAPORE WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 721507

KIRL0000000000047

759

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMBAGLA FHAYODHYA

C/O.VIDEO HOME D.D.HOUSE 

DHARMASALA ROAD JHARIA 

DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 828111

KIRL0000000000050

597

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMMALPA

NI FHLAXMINARAIN

A-31 SIKAR HOUSE COLONY OUT 

SIDE CHAND POLE BAZAAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000048

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITABAIATMARA

MLAUD NA

BHARAT KUTIR KHORLI MAPUSA 

GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000064

761

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITABAIDHONDU

JANORKAR NA 864 GORE RAM GALLI NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064

378

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

SITABAIRKULKAR

NI NA

RS AT POST NARSINHAPUR TAL 

WALVA DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000063

259

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITABAIRVAIDYA NA

C/O PROF R V VAIDYA BAGADE 

BLDG MANPADA RD DOMBIVLI 

(EAST) DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064

634

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITABAIRAGHUN

ATHATHAVALE NA 2761 NATH DHAM PANDHARPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000064

419

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              19150.00 13-Apr-2023

SITABAIRAJARA

MBIDKAR NA

NEAR LAXMI NARAYAN TEMPLE 

KHARDEKAR ALLEY GUJARI 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064

308

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SITABAIRAMARA

OKAMAT NA

C/O S.P.KAMAST,ADVOCATE SHREE 

KRISHNA NIWAS KARWAR 

(U.KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 581301

KIRL0000000000065

048

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              24850.00 13-Apr-2023

SITABENGORDH

ANDASBHAVSAR

LATESHGORDHAND

ASTULSIDASBH

D 10 RUSHIKA APARTMENTS NEAR 

KIRAN PARK NAWAWADAJ 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRL0000000000040

334

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITALDEBNATH FSWARNA

RAMNAGAR 9BIGHA RANAGHAT 

NADIA WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 741201

KIRL0000000000047

507

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITALAKSHMINA

RAYAN NA

137/1 VIDYA VIHAR COLONY 

AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000014

113

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1310.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMANANT

KULKARNI NA

202 NARAYAN PETH GADGIL WADA 

PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

251

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMBHALLA FHKR L - 66, KALKA JI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051

282

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMDATTAT

RAYAPATURKAR FDATTATRAYA

MAHAVIR CHOWK KASARI BAZAR 

PANDARIBA AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000045

083

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMGANES

HDAMALE NA

SHIVAPURI 36 THAKAR WADA POST 

BHOR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000064

252

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMGULAB

CHANDMUNDAD

A NA AT POST SATONA DIST PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431502

KIRL0000000000064

253

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SITARAMLALSRIV

ASTAVA NA

B-49 I.T.I. COLONY DOOR BHASH 

NAGAR RAI BARELI 229 010 INDIA Uttar Pradesh 229010

KIRL0000000000064

411

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMMADHA

VDASGUJAR NA MALSIRAS DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413107

KIRL0000000000064

255

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMMAHES

HWARRAYKAR NA

HARIBOVA S CHAWL DHUSVADI 

BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000064

254

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMRAGHU

NATHKULKARNI NA

AT PHADTARI P O NATEPUTE DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413109

KIRL0000000000064

256

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMRAGHU

NATHSHENOLIKA

R NA

SOMWAR PETH THAKUR S WADA 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064

257

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMRAMAB

ABAR NA AT P O KALEDHON DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415312

KIRL0000000000064

259

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMRAMCH

ANDRAMARVADI NA AT P O PHALTAN DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415523

KIRL0000000000064

258

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMRANGN

ATHPOFALE NA

PUSESAVLI TAL KHATAV DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000064

290

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMRAOJIP

OWAR RAOJI KIRLOSKARWADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000000

159

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4575.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMRAVAJI

PAWAR NA

HOUSE NO 6 SUYOG COLONY 

KIRLOSKARWADI 416308 DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064

685

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMSADAS

HIVNENE NA

CHOUDHARY CHAWL, 

WARJE,KOTHRUD N.D.A. 

ROAD,POONA-411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064

728

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMTRYAM

BAKMAHAJAN NA

AT POST SHIRALA TAL SHIRALA 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416103

KIRL0000000000064

959

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   985.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMUDDHA

VASINGKALLAW KIRL0000000000045 Amount for unclaimed and VASINGKALLAW

ALE FUDDHAVASING 54 NORTH SADAR BAZAR SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000045

038

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMVASUD

EOABHYANKAR NA

AT POST-NAGOTHANA TAL ROHA 

DIST-KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402106

KIRL0000000000064

730

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMVINAYA

KSHITUT NA AT POST GHOLVAD DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401702

KIRL0000000000064

262

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMVINAYA

KTAMBE NA

C O MR Y K TAMBE 

MOHAMADWADI KHEDKAR FALIA 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 394601

KIRL0000000000064

261

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMVISHNU

KURANE NA

E-640 2ND LANE SHAHUPURI 

KOLHAPUR 416 001 INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064

546

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMVITHAL

PENDHARKAR NA

RAJENDRANAGAR P O TUMSAR 

DIST BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441912

KIRL0000000000064

450

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMWAMA

NMOHITE NA

ANAND BHUVAN PALACE AT P O 

DEWAS SENIOR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000064

260

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARAMYESHW

ANTPENDSE NA

NARAYAN BHUVAN R NO 15 1ST 

FLOOR JIWADANI RD VIRAR(E) 

401303 INDIA Maharashtra 401303

KIRL0000000000064

517

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SITARATNAMKAL

AGARA

HARIBABUHOUSEW

IFE

W/O HARIBABU THE JEYPORE 

SUGAR CO LTD CHAGALLU W G DT 

A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534342

KIRL0000000000038

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SIVAMUSUNURI FHNARAYANARAO

C/O VANI ENTERPRISES 6-3-

385,PUNJAGUTTA HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500482

KIRL0000000000048

263

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SIVARAMAPRAS

ADPEDDI FHPUNNAIAH

UPPALAPADU POST PEDA KAKANI 

MANDAL GUNTUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522509

KIRL0000000000049

155

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SIVASHANMUGA

MP

PALANISAMYGOUN

DER

KUMARAGOUNDER VALASU 

KOTTAIMULANUR P.O MULANUR INDIA Tamil Nadu 638106

KIRL1204760000064

751

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 13-Apr-2023

SKSAMSUDDINM

ONDAL FHHA

C/O.BIJAY KRISHNA PAUL 92/2/1 I R 

BELILIOUS LANE HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

KIRL0000000000047

834

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SMILEYMANOHA

R FMANOHARGOPAL

C/O M/S FEATHERLITE PRODUCTS 

(P) LTD., TIMBER YARD LAYOUT, 

MYSORE ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000030

902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

SMITAALIASSULB

HASHRIKANTKUL

KARN

SHRIKANTGOVINDK

ULKARNI

4/9 MADHUBAN SBI COLONY 

BHAIROABA NALA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411013

KIRLIN300450803222

10

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

SMITADSHAH FHDA

A-2, VASUNDHARA 14, TILAK ROAD 

GHATKOPAR (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000053

757

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023



SMITAKANAIYAL

ALPANDYA FHKANAIYALAL

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 

LALDARWAJA BR SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000048

947

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SMITAMBARSOD

E NA

FLAT NO B-13 IV FLOOR OM 

MALAYAGIRI GIRI VIHARNAGAR 

BORIVALI EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000065

011

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7980.00 13-Apr-2023

SMITAMANOHA

R FMANOHARGOPAL

NO.2,TIMBER YARD LAYOUT, 

MYSORE ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560026

KIRL0000000000030

903

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

SMTBIMLESH SHSHIVKUMAR

H. NO. 21 VILLAGE - BAKAULI P.O. 

ALIPUR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110036

KIRLIN300888146962

43

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SMTSUSHILABAL

WANTDESHMUK

H NA

220/222 CADELL ROAD JAHANGIR 

BAUG SHIVAJI PARK MAHIM 

BOMBAY-16 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064

481

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SNEHLATANAHA

TA

BRNAHATAHOUSE

HO

C/O RAM RAJ NAHATA KHETAR 

PALI CHANTRA DOSYEN KI GALI 

JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000038

892

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SNEHALRJOSHI FHRAMESH

MAHADEV NAGAR SOCIETY HOUSE 

PLOT NO.38, NEAR RING ROAD 

SAGARAMPURA, MAJURAGATE 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

332

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SNEHALSHAMRA

OCHAVAN NA

C/O SHRI S G CHAVAN A/C DEPT 

KIRLOSKARVADI DDIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064

820

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

SNEHALATABALA

SAHEBRANE NA

70 UDAY HOUSING SOCIETY AAREY 

ROAD GOREGAON (WEST) BOMBAY-

400062 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000064

683

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SNEHALATADIGA

MBERKADEKAR NA

1086 SADASHIV PETH VITHAL 

RUKMAI MANDIR, NEAR SHANIPAR, 

PUNE-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

118

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SNEHLATADAYA

NATHNAIK NA

K-6 PALM ACRE HOUSING SOCIETY 

MAHATMA PHULE ROAD 

MULUND(EAST) BOMBAY 400081 INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000064

486

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SNEHLATAHARIB

HAUMANE FHHARIBHAU

EKATPURE BUILDING MAHAVIR 

PATH AKLUJ AT & POST: AKLUJ INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000049

161

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023HAUMANE FHHARIBHAU PATH AKLUJ AT & POST: AKLUJ INDIA Maharashtra 413101 161 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SNEHLATARAMC

HANDRAGUPTE RAMCHANDRA

SHREE PANT BHAVAN SARDAR 

PATEL ROAD CHOWPATTY BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000021

026

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

SOHANNAHATA SRNAHATASERVICE

KHETAR PALI CHONTRA DOSYON KI 

GALI JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000038

888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SOHANRAJ SAJJANRAJSERVICE

C/O RAM RAJ NAHATA KHETAR 

PALI CHANTRA DOSYEN KI GALI 

JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000038

893

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SOHANLALSAIGA

L GANGAVISHAN

29 MODEL TOWN JULLUNDUR CITY 

(PB) INDIA Punjab 144001

KIRL0000000000008

877

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

SOHANRAJP FHPUKHRAJ

NO 22 T.H.ROAD, MOLLAKKADAI 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600060

KIRL0000000000052

168

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SOJPARHARIA

SHNATHUSOJPARB

USINESS

30/A HINDMATA HOUSING 

SOCIETY DR B A ROAD HINDMATA 

DADAR BOMBAY 400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000040

441

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SOMABALI HOUSELADY

KHIRSADOH PARASIA DISTT 

CHHINDWARA M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 480441

KIRL0000000000036

522

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SOMANVAMANR

ATNAPARKHI NA

AT POST PUSESAVALI TAL KHATAV 

DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000064

307

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SOMASHEKHARB

HIMANNAJAMA

DAR FBHIMANNA

SIDDESWAR NAGAR PLOT 

172,BHAG NO.2/3 MAJAREWADI 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047

295

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SOMASHEKHARV

IRUPAXJIGJINNI VIRUPAX

FLAT NO. 6, AKAR CO-OP. HSG. 

SOC. LTD., 1107/C/2B, HARE 

KRISHNA MANDIR ROAD, MODEL 

COLONY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000005

626

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

SOMASUNDARA

MKRISHNAMURT

HY

AVSOMASUNDARA

MSERVICE

AP PLOT NO 18 SIXTH STREET FIRST 

SECTOR K.K.NAGAR, MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000035

493

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SOMESHMEHRA FRAMESH

502,VAINGANGA WORLISAGAR CO 

OP HSG SOCY LTD POLHKANWALA 

ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000047

475

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SOMNATHBALAR

AMNAIK NA

601 A SHUKRAWAR PETH OPP 

WINE SHOP POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

276

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SOMNATHGANP

ATRAOGAVANDI NA

20 A SITARAM BLDG DR D NAOROJI 

ROAD BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064

275

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

SONABVASA FHBINDESHKUMAR

JAIN ENAMEL WORKS MANDVI 

CHOWK RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000050

213

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023



SONABAIBABUR

AOLANDE NA

C/O MR CHANDRAKANT BABURAO 

LANDE 231-B JADHAV WADI OPP 

MARKET YARD KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064

716

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SONABENKANUB

HAIPATEL KANUBHAI

SONERI MAHEL GANCHIWAD 

BHARUCH (GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 392001

KIRL0000000000005

934

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

SONALJ JAYANTH 232 BANGALORE ROAD BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583101

KIRLIN301135262504

99

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SONALLADHANI FHJAYANTILAL

501, TARDEO TOWER TARDEO 

ROAD OPP. A/C MARKET MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400034

KIRL0000000000049

880

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SONALMRAJGOR FHMANAHAR

PLOT NO.38, MAHADEV NAGAR 

OPP. NEW CIVIL, NR.RING ROAD 

SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

353

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SONALSMEHTA NA

9 POONAM APT 2ND FLOOR PETIT 

ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000058

718

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SONALBENINDRA

VADANDOSHI FHINDRAVADAN

BHAVSARVAS, AT & POST MANDAL 

TAL VIRAMGAM DIST AHMEDABAD 

STATE GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 382130

KIRL0000000000049

850

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SONALISURESHTI

KHE SURESH

MANGAL SMRITI S NO 32/1 PLOT 

NO 9 ERANDAWANE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000012

053

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SONIRAMCHAND

ANI HBULCHAND

14 SUNITA 98 CUFFE PARADE 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400005

KIRL0000000000046

360

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   335.00 13-Apr-2023

SONIAJOSEPH FHTHOMAS

116, PUTTAIAH LAYOUT ASWATH 

NAGAR R M V E II STAGE 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560094

KIRL0000000000051

165

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SONIANAVALIKA

R

CHANDRASHEKHAR

NAVA

A2 / 402 VANSHAJ KASHINATH 

NAVALIKAR PASHAN INDIA Maharashtra 411021

KIRL0000000000036

365

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SONUDODHUSH

ETSONAR NA AT POST SATANA DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000064

274

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SOONUCHERIYA

N FHCS

21/A V O C NAGAR NEW COLONY 

1ST STREET ANNANAGAR EAST, 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600102

KIRL0000000000052

070

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023N FHCS MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600102 070 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SOPANKESHAVR

AOBAMANE NA

PL NO34 H NO69 SHITOLE NAGAR 

SANGHVI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000010

941

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SOPANMAHADE

OGOSAVI NA

AT POST PUSESAVLI TAL KHATAV 

DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000064

446

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SOPANRAMCHA

NDRAGAIKWAD FRAMCHANDRA 349/A SOUTH KASBA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000045

340

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SORABKAIKHUSH

ROOCOMMISSA

RIAT KAIKHUSHROO

RAJESH MANSION 140M KARVE 

ROAD CHURCHGATE 

RECLAMATION BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400020

KIRL0000000000033

200

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

SORABKAIKHUSH

ROOCOMMISSA

RIAT KAIKHUSHROO

SORAB MANSION DINSHAW 

VACHHA ROAD CHURCHGATE 

RECLAM FORT BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000004

760

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

SOSALEVENKATA

KRISHNASASTRY SGSASTRY

YESHWANT 54/7 THORAT COLONY 

ERANDAWANA POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000001

462

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1310.00 13-Apr-2023

SOSAMMARAMA

MURTHY

RAMAMURTHYRET

D

A 008 YAMUNA APARTMENTS 

KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000035

855

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SOURAVKUMARS

IRCAR

SHAMBHUNARYAN

SIRCAR

57 A & B NEPZ NOIDA G B NAGAR 

NOIDA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

KIRL1202990005305

944

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1310.00 13-Apr-2023

SOUTHERNINDIA

DEPOSITORYSER

VICES NA

(A/C KOTHARI PIONEER PRIMA 

FUND) CENTURY CENTRE, GROUND 

FLOOR 39, T.T.K.ROAD, ALWARPET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000053

330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11550.00 13-Apr-2023

SOWMYASKOMA

RLA SUJAYNKOMARLA

23 NARASIMA JOIS LANE 

NAGARATHPET CROSS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRLIN302148100141

33

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SOYAROBAMAH

ADEWSHETPISAL NA AT POST BANDA DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000064

277

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SREEDEVIDEVAR

AGUDI

DVENKARINACHETT

Y

C/O D SREENIVASA RAO, B-

4,SHANTI APTS., RING ROAD, NRAR 

SAI BABA TEMPLE, VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520008

KIRL0000000000035

426

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SREEKUMAROS

SURYANARAYANAN

OS

FLAT NO.3B, BHAGGYAM ENCLAVE 

NO.23/90,NORTH MADA STR 

SRINAGAR COLONY,SAIDAPET, 

CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600015

KIRL0000000000055

739

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

SREENILAYAMH

OTELSANDRESOR

TSPVT NA

H NO 12 13 785 TARNAKA 

SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500017

KIRLIN301022214656

19

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   125.00 13-Apr-2023



SREEJAYANPERU

NTHODI NA

C/O LADIES HOSTEL SUPDT. 

GOVT.DENTAL COLLEGE. BOMBAY-

400001. INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000064

853

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SREELATHAMEN

ON FHKESHAVA

STAFF QUARTER NO.C-1, 

TELEPHONE EXCHANGE 

PALARIVATTOM, VENNALA POST 

KOCHI INDIA Kerala 682028

KIRL0000000000051

262

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SREELAXMIKURU

GANTY LECTURER

C/O P SREE RAMULU BSC B E FIE 56 

SOUJANYA CO OP HOUSING 

SOCIETY BAPUJINAGAR 

SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500011

KIRL0000000000035

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SREENIVASARAO

DESABHATLA FHDASUBBARAO

ASST.EXECUTIVE ENGINEER ROADS 

& BUILDINGS P.D.W. COLONY 

SUNDARGARH INDIA Orissa 770001

KIRL0000000000051

680

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SREENIVASARAO

PATIBANDLA

PATIBANDLAVENKA

TESW

C/O S SAIESWARA RAO 1-20-30/3 

MES COLONY VENKATAPURAM 

SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA 

PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000038

133

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SREENIVASARAO

CHEETHIRALA

FHVENKATASWAM

Y

RAMA KRISHNA NAGAR D.NO.49-

33-37/10 VISAKHAKPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530016

KIRL0000000000050

736

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SREENIVASULAR

EDDYMEDAPATI FHVEERRAGHAVA

S/O VEERRAGHAVA REDDY NR. 

PANCHAYATI OFFICE GOLLALA 

MAMIDADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533344

KIRL0000000000050

740

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SRIKKRISHNAMU

RTYRAJU

LATESHSUBBARAJU

JOB

POWER HOUSE QUARTER F 15 R R 

V URAM POST VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530029

KIRL0000000000040

551

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SRINARAYANDU

BEY FHPARSHURAM

JEENA GORAH, KHASH JEENA 

GORAH DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

607

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SRIRAMAMURTH

YRAVIPATHI FHESWARAIAH

YADDANAPUDI(PO & MANDAL) 

CHILAKALURIPET(VIA) PRAKASAM 

DIST YADDANAPUDI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000049

138

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023YRAVIPATHI FHESWARAIAH DIST YADDANAPUDI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000 138 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SRICHANDHBAJA

J FHHUNDRAJ

OFFICE NO.201 DWARKESH 

MARKET DR.A.M. ROAD 

BHULESHWAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000053

084

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SRICHANDJAIN FHKHUBCHAND

JAIN BHAWAN S/98A 

SATYAPREMINAGAR BARABANKI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 225001

KIRL0000000000050

389

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SRIDHARPS PVSUNDARAM

FLAT NO H D NO 23/59 SENTHILE 

FLATS BURKIT ROA D T NAGAR T 

NAGAR CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600017

KIRLIN300239109566

89

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SRIDHARVASANT

RAOHARARE FHVASANTRAO

AT POST/TALUKA MADHA DIST. 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413209

KIRL0000000000047

278

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

SRIMANNARAYA

NAMURTHYKAN

NAMREDDI

RAMASWAMYKAN

NAMREDDI

FLAT-401 4TH FLR SIRI PLAZA 

ABOVE BANK OF INDIA BHAGYA 

NAGAR COLONY KPHB HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500072

KIRL1304140006836

840

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SRINIVASKN FHKRNSASTRY

NO.75, NRVSIMAANIVAS, III CROSS, 

SRIRAMPURAM, BANGALORE. INDIA Karnataka 560021

KIRL0000000000051

182

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SRINIVASMANEP

ALLI FHSAMBASNARAO

SRI BALAJI GENERAL STORES H.M. 

ROAD, DAVANGERE INDIA Karnataka 577001

KIRL0000000000049

154

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SRINIVASVEDULA

VJAGANNADHARA

OAD

62/2 RT SAIDABAD COLONY 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500044

KIRL0000000000035

461

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SRINIVASARAOG

HANTA

GHANTASATYANAR

AYAN

R & D OFFICER THE ANDHRA 

SUGARS LTD TANUKU W G DE A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534215

KIRL0000000000035

500

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SRINIVASAREDD

YSRANGEGOWD

SARANGEGOWDSA

LES

DOOR NO 59 A B 2 UPSTAIRS 

TEACHERS COLON BEYOND STELLA 

COLLEGE VIJAYWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520008

KIRL0000000000035

415

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SRINIVASAN NA

39,C.K.P.STREET,CHOOLAI CHENNAI-

600112 TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600012

KIRL0000000000065

036

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4560.00 13-Apr-2023

SRIRAMBHAURA

OKHER NA

3 PANT VAIDYA COLONY INDORE 

452 004 MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000064

779

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

SRIRAMAMURTY

RUPAKULA

LATESHRRAMAKRIS

HNAIAHSER

ASSISTANT ENGINEER S E RLY 

DONGAR GARH RAJNRADGAON 

DIST MADHYA PRADESH INDIA Chhattisgarh 491445

KIRL0000000000037

977

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

STPAZHANIYAPP

AN HSITHAMBARAM

M/S. CHIMANLAL INVESTMENTS, 

PLOT NO.650 ANNA NAGAR 

MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

KIRL0000000000052

236

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



STANDARDCHAR

TEREDBANK CHARTERED

"RAJA RAJESHWARI TOWER" 29-

30,DR.RADHAKRISHNAN SALAL 

MYLAPORE MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000054

779

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

STANLEYLESLIEM

ENEZES NA

C\O S B 56791 SYNDICATE BANK. 

SOUTH BLOCK, NEW DELHI -110011 INDIA Delhi 110011

KIRL0000000000064

729

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1440.00 13-Apr-2023

STANYDSOUZA FHMARK

NEAR MYLAR COMPOUND BOLOOR 

MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575006

KIRL0000000000050

113

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

STELLANANTHINI

RANI HISAACJEYARAJ

18B/1 INDIAN AIRLINES STAFF 

COLONY KALINA SANTACRUZ (E) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400029

KIRL0000000000047

310

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

STOCKHOLDINGC

ORPORATIONOFI

NDIA MUTUALFUND

A/C LIC MUTUAL FUND 224 MITTAL 

COURT 'B' WING 2ND FLR 

NARIMAN POINT BOMBAY 400021 INDIA Maharashtra 400021

KIRL0000000000026

136

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

STUTIRSHAH FHRAJANI

AGRICULTURE PRODUCT BAZAR 

SHOP NO.59-1, FIRST FLOOR 

VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054

325

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBARAMANAT

HAN BUSINESS

70 SANTHOME HIGH ROAD 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000035

582

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBASHCHANDE

RGUPTA FHDEVICHAND

Q NO 49, SARWAL COLONY JAMMU-

TAWI J & K STATE INDIA Jammu and Kashmir 180005

KIRL0000000000048

088

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBASHRANI FHDEEPKUMAR 200-B, PREMNAGAR, BARELLY (U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243005

KIRL0000000000051

521

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBBARAYASAST

RYKOTAMARTY PENSIONER

1 1 230/13/2 VIVEKNAGAR 

HYDERABAD 50002 HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500021

KIRL0000000000035

429

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBBARAYANNI

DASANAMETLA FHNSRPANTULU

45-58-15/F NARASIMHA NAGAR 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530024

KIRL0000000000050

723

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBDHDRADEVI

FHAWADESHPRASA

D

C/O ANIL KUMAR ROY CIVIL COURT 

POST DUMKA BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814101

KIRL0000000000051

594

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

D-122 SAPTAPARNI 58/3A 

BALLYGVENGE CIRCULAR ROAD KIRLIN300450131226 Amount for unclaimed and 

SUBHADRADE SUBHROMONIDE

BALLYGVENGE CIRCULAR ROAD 

KOLKATA WST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRLIN300450131226

12

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   500.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBHADRABAIH

GOTKHINDI NA

DATTAMANDIR KILLA BAGALKOT-

587101 INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000064

649

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBHADRABAIP

URUSHOTTAMK

HOTKAR NA

TEACHER M KANYA PATHASHALA 

KASABA JALNA JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000064

333

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBHADRABAIR

AJARAMPARDES

HI NA

C O MR PURANLAL B AMBAJOGAI P 

O MOMINABAD DT BEED INDIA Maharashtra 431112

KIRL0000000000064

272

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBHADRABAIVI

SHWAMBHERDA

KE NA

CHATE COLONY AT POST 

GANGAKHED TAL GANGAKHED INDIA Maharashtra 431514

KIRL0000000000065

248

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBHANGISUBH

ASHPARTE FHSUBHASH

381,DR. D N ROAD, ISMAIL 

BLDG.,1ST FLOOR 3-B, FOUNTAIN, 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000049

680

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBHASHBALWA

NTTHATTE NA

B-26 VARSHA NEW MANDALA 

ANUSHAKTINAGAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400094

KIRL0000000000058

612

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   690.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBHASHBHAND

ARI

SHMBBHANDARIPR

OFESSION 159 MINIT ST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000040

984

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBHASHCHAND

LAXMICHANDJAI

N FHLAXMICHAND

VIVEKNAGAR MUL ROAD 

CHANDRAPUR M.S. INDIA Maharashtra 442401

KIRL0000000000051

783

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBHASHCHAND

ERGOYAL

BASANTLALGOYALP

ROFESSIONC 75 C POCKET I MAYUR VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

KIRL0000000000036

938

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBHASHCHAND

RAAGRAWAL JAINARAIN

17, LAJPAT NAGAR, ALWAR, 

RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 301001

KIRLIN300888148968

00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBHASHDADAL

ADAGE DADA

GANDHI ROAD BLOCK NO 181/A 

JAYASINGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416101

KIRL0000000000017

313

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBHASHDATTA

TRAYASOUNDAL

GEKAR NA

35-A DARSHAN RAKSHA LEKHA 

SOCIETY VIKRAMNAGAR 

DHANKAVADI PUNE 411043 INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000064

563

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBHASHHARIM

AHAJAN

HARISHANKARMAH

AJAN

DR S H MAHAJAN P.O.KARMALA 

DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRLIN301098100270

07

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBHASHKESHA

VJOSHI FHKESHAV

BLOCK NO.15 LAXMI PARK GANDHI 

NAGAR SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413006

KIRL0000000000047

228

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBHASHKUMA

RJINDAL FHBANARSIDASS

19283, STREET NO.4, BIBIWALA 

ROAD DAYANAND NAGAR 

BATHINDA INDIA Punjab 151001

KIRL0000000000054

081

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023



SUBHASHNPALL

OD NA

C/O MITALI BINANI 204,PLEASANT 

APARTMENTS 15TH LANE,PRABHAT 

ROAD,PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065

057

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2280.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBHASHNAPHA

D NA

339,MANGALWAR PETH SATARA-

415002 INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064

889

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBHASHRAGHU

NATHKHEDEKAR

RAGHUNATHKHED

EKAR JOSHI GALLI NIPANI INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL1202890000249

052

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1060.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBHASHRAMLA

LGULATI RAMLALCIVILENG

ASHIRWAD PUNJAB COLONY 

SHRIRAMPUR 413709 INDIA Maharashtra 413709

KIRL0000000000039

487

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBHASHRAMN

ATHNAVANDER

RAMNATHNAVAND

AR

SHOP NO 6, ZAMBAD HEIGHTS 

JADHAV MANDI J-COMM, 1-PHASE 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL1201060000464

215

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2810.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBHASHSUKHA

NALALAGRAWAL SUKHANALAL 434 HADAPSAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000008

060

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBHASHINIVER

MA

SATINDERVERMATE

AC

34 GREEN PARK CIVIL LINES 

LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000036

416

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBIRAMITGORA

DIA AMITMGORADIA

12, KESAR BAUG, VASNA RAOD, 

BARODA (GUJ.) INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRLIN301983104926

96

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   195.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBIRKUMARBA

NERJEE

JAYANTAKUMARBA

NERJEESTUDEN

3 USHA CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY 

NEAR SUREEJI BAG FLATS 

NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380009

KIRL0000000000036

803

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBIRACHOWDH

ARY NA

B-1/9,3RD FLOOR,HORMANY APTS, 

D.P.ROAD,AUNDH, PUNE-411007 INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000064

529

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBODHUBEROI

MADANLALUBEROI

TE EA 46 INDERPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110012

KIRL0000000000035

862

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBRAHMANYA

MKOLIPAKULA

GURUSWAMULUB

USINESS

S/O GURUSWAMULU D NO 11 54 

35 KANYAKA OIL MILL 

GULABCHAND ST VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000039

390

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBRATADAS

ANILKUMARDASSE

RVICE

5/4,SATYAJIT ROY SARANI, (IN 

FRONT OF LITTLE ANGEL SCHOOL) 

P.O.ANGUS , DIST.HOOGHLY INDIA West Bengal 712221

KIRL0000000000037

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUBRATAKANTID

AS FRRANJAN

C/O ALL INDIA RADIO AIZAWL 

MIZORAM INDIA Mizoram 796001

KIRL0000000000048

020

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUCHETADAWK

HAR HRADHAKRISHNA

102/A, SAURABH SOCIETY 54/11, 

KARVE NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000052

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUCHETADAWK

HAR

RADHAKRISHNADA

WKHAR

4 SAYLEE SHELTERS S NO 50/2 

KARVENAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRLIN300450802098

70

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUCHETAVM NA

FLAT NO 1503 15TH FLOOR B PARK 

VIEW TOWER KANDIVLI KANDIVLI 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL1203320007968

121

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUCHITADHANA

NJAYPATHAK

DHANANJAYPATHA

K

A-4 & 5 1ST FLOOR SWATI 

APARTMENT NEAR SAINT THOMAS 

HIGH SCHOOL THANGEWADI 

KARNIK CROSS ROAD KALYAN (W) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000059

604

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

SUCHITAMANOH

ARAPTE NA

109/9 ERANDWANA KAMAL 

SMRUTI PUNE 411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064

841

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

SUCHITRACHATT

ERJEE FHSWAPANKUMAR

8/22,TAGORE AVEMUE 

PO.DURGAPUR INDIA West Bengal 713204

KIRL0000000000047

698

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUCHITRARAJEN

DRAVAIDYA NA

8-B SINDHUTIRTH CO OP HSG 

SOCY, NEAR MAKHAMALI TALAO, 

OLD AGRA ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064

907

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUCHITRATHAKU

RDASJETHRA FHTHAKURDAS

68/1529,1ST FLOOR ADARSH 

NAGAR,WORLI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000047

397

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDARSHANGAN

ESHLAGWANKAR GANESH

SAISADAN BUNGLOW PLOT NO 86 

SURVEY NO 152B/2 & 153B 

PRATHAMESH PARK BANER INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000005

564

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDARSHANLAL

GONDIRAM NA 795/25 PUDUMJI PARK POONA INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411002

KIRL0000000000001

655

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11250.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDEEPTICHAND

RA RAMESHCHANDRA

2/118 SECTOR 2 RAJENDRA NAGAR 

RAJENDRA NAGAR SAHIBABAD 

GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201005

KIRLIN301151220885

86

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDERSHANMEH

TA

SKMEHTATEACHIN

G 136 A/3 THAPAR NAGAR MEERUT INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250001

KIRL0000000000038

979

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDESHDUGGAL KLDUGGAL

C/O ROHIT IND GROUP P LTD PB 

6246 UG-10 SHIVLOK 2 

KARAMPURA COM NEW DELHI 

110015 INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000021

802

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023



SUDESHRANICH

AUHAN FHBP

H.NO.456/1,SECTOR 44-A 

CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160036

KIRL0000000000051

294

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDESHSPSGAU

TAM FHSPS

C/O GAUTAM CLINIC P.O.BHADSON 

DISTT.PATIALA PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 147202

KIRL0000000000048

518

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAACHYUTN

AGARKAR HACHYUT

1204/12 JUNGLIMAHARAJ ROAD 

SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045

502

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAARVINDM

EHENDALE

ARVINDKASHINATH

MEHENDALE

776-B SADASHIV PETH NEAR 

VISHRAM BAUG WADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRLIN300450803849

64

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHABS

KVVASANTHAKUM

AR

DWARAKA PERINAD PO KOLLAM 

KERALA INDIA Kerala 691601

KIRLIN300239104381

37

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHABS

FHVASANTHAKUM

AR

BUNGLAVIL MANGAD PO KERALA 

KOLLAM INDIA Kerala 691015

KIRL0000000000050

437

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHABALKRISH

NACHANDORKA

R NA

425/21 TILAK VIDYAPITH NAGAR 

GULTEKADI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000010

888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHABATRA

SHKAMLESHKUMA

RBATRASERVIC

ARCIC INDIA ARCTIC 20 RAJPUR 

ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110054

KIRL0000000000040

463

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHACHOPRA

FHRAMESHCHAND

ER

H.NO.H.M.330 PB H.B. COLONY 

JAMALPUR AWANA LUDHIANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000048

531

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHADBARVE NA

OM-SAT NIWAS, 163-

C,DR.AMBEDKAR ROAD, 

DADAR,BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000065

091

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHADATTATR

AYBARVE DATTATRAY

163-C OM-SAT NIWAS DR 

AMBEDKAR ROAD DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000003

580

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3335.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHADWIVEDI VIVEKDWIVEDI

115 MADHAV NAGAR GWALIOR 

(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000023

785

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAGANESHK

HADILKAR NA

C/O MR G S KHADILKAR NEW 595 

SHANIWAR PETH POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

667

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAGANGAD

HARGHATNEKAR NA

606 SADASHIV PETH,KUNTE 

CHOWK,POONA-30. INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023HARGHATNEKAR NA CHOWK,POONA-30. INDIA Maharashtra 411030 496 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAHEMANT

PATEL HHEMANT

63 NARAYAN BAUG LINKING ROAD 

SANTACRUZ (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000046

251

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAJANARDA

NDESHPANDE NA

14 CANNUGHT ROAD POONA-

411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064

578

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAJAYANTG

URJAR JAYANT

10-11 3RD MAIN RD JAYAMAHAL 

EXTENSION BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560046

KIRL0000000000002

797

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend            281250.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAJAYANTG

URJAR JAYANTGURJAR

10-11 3RD MAIN ROAD 

JAYAMAHAL EXTENSION INDIA Karnataka 560046

KIRL0000000000059

157

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9000.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAJAYANTG

URJAR JAYANT

10-11 3RD MAIN RD JAYAMAHAL 

EXTENSION BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560046

KIRL0000000000017

461

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              45000.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAKAMALAK

ARTAMHANE NA

VISHWANATH BHUVAN NAUPADA 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064

590

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAKESHAVS

ATHE NA

"KESHAV BHUVAN" 15(NEW) 

NARAYAN PETH BEHIND NARAYAN 

GATE POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

579

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAKHARE FHRAVENDRA

C/O ASHOK KUMAR KHARE FOOTA 

KUNWA MODI MANDIR BANDA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 210001

KIRL0000000000050

023

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAKRISHNA

APTE NA

D-5/9 MODEL TOWN DELHI 110009 

NORTH WEST DELHI INDIA Delhi 110009

KIRL0000000000064

412

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAMAHADE

OKOLHATKAR HMAHADEO

FLAT NO 10, RADHIKA APTS., 

SURVEY NO 12/1/2, VADGAON (BK) 

SINHAGAD ROAD,PO 

ANANDNAGAR, PUNE-411051 INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000045

928

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAMURALID

HARAN HK HIG-16,TATIBANDH RAIPUR (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492010

KIRL0000000000047

596

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHARAMESHS

HARANGPANI NA

PARKAR COMPLEX, NEAR 

MUNICIPAL OFFICE CHIPLUN 

415605 DIST RATANGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000064

477

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHASSHAH FHSURESH

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

329

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHASADANAN

DWALAWALKAR NA

14 HEMSMRITI GROUND FLOOR R P 

ROAD MULUND BOMBAY-400 080 INDIA Maharashtra 400080

KIRL0000000000064

662

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHASARMA

VJSARMAHOUSEH

OL

A-14/1 KOYNA VASAHAT, 

MALKAPUR KARAD INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000036

265

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SUDHASURESHC

HANDRASHIRALK

AR NA

MAYUR APARTMENTS, 19, JUNA 

TUKOGANJ, INDORE-452003 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

KIRL0000000000064

626

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAVAMANA

THAVALE NA

425/7 TILAK VIDYAPEETH NAGAR 

POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064

599

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAVASANTJ

OGLEKAR NA

2/53 GOREGAONKAR BLDGS 

GOREGAONKAR LANE GIRGAUM INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064

932

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8435.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAYAMIJALA FHYSPRAO

C/O Y V RAMPRASAD, D/2,SUBHAM 

APTS., 61,ANNA STREET, TIRUVAN 

MIYUR, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000051

804

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAKARBALIR

EDDY FHBSNARAYANA

4,A NANDAN APARTMENTS, 64, 

KIRLAMPUDIA LAYOUT, 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530002

KIRL0000000000050

757

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAKARDUBE

Y DCDUBEYSERVICE

BIRLA JUTE & INDUSTRIES QTR NO 

B 48 BIRLAPUR 24 PGNS WEST 

BENGAL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000035

244

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAKARNAM

DEORAOKADAM FHN

SNEHAL AANTI APARTMENT 

BHIKAMCHAND JAIN NAGAR 

PIMPRALA ROAD JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000054

682

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAKARRAGH

UNATHDINGANK

AR RAGHUNATH

TECHNICIAN C/O INDIA TOBACCO 

CO LTD DR B AMBEDKAR RD PAREL 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000004

490

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAKARSADA

SHIVPETHE FHSADASHIV

6, GOPIKA NIWAS DALVIWADI, 

AAREY ROAD GOREGAON (EAST) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000053

339

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAKARSHRIR

ANGHADAKE FSHRIRANG

C/O SWETHA ELECTRICALS SHOP 

NO 5, SASWAD TALPURANDAR 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000031

887

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAKARVASU

DEOHARDIKAR NA L.I.G 271 A SECTOR SONAGIRI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462021

KIRL0000000000064

875

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAKARVINA

YAKMASUREKAR VINAYAK

PATKAR'S NEW BLOCKS TURNER 

ROAD BANDRA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000007

816

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAKARVISH

WANATHKAMAT FHVISHWANATH

91 MURARJI PETH NEAR SUPER 

MARKET SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047

232

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAKARVISH

WANATHKORDE NA

77 F PANDURANG NIWAS 1ST 

FLOOR RANADE ROAD SHIVAJI 

PARK BOMBAY 400028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064

296

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAKARARAO

BONDA FHRAMULU

DOOR NO.52-10-2 

RESVANNEPALEM 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530013

KIRL0000000000050

769

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHAMANIS HSRAGHAVENDRA

NO 623 18TH MAIN PADMANABHA 

NAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560082

KIRLIN301135265605

15

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHARANIVUT

UKURU FHVUTUKURU

26-3-18,NRP ROAD GANDHI NAGAR 

VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520003

KIRL0000000000049

107

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHENDUMOH

ANCHAKRAVORT

Y FHMOHAN

TF-7,GREENARY, 16,PLAIN STREET, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560001

KIRL0000000000049

723

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHINDRABAL

WANTYELEGAON

KAR FHBALWANT

1236 NORTH KASBA NEAR TILAK 

CHOWK SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047

240

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHIRAGARWA

L FBRIJBHUSHANLAL

C/O.BRIJBHUSHANLAL 

ASHOKKUMAR MOHALLA-

PRATAPNAGAR PO-JALALABAD 

MUZAFFARNAGAR UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247772

KIRL0000000000047

742

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHIRBALKRIS

HNAGOVEKAR FHBALKRISHNA

186 SOMWAR PETH KARAD DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000049

527

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHIRDATTATR

AYASAVKAR DATTATRAYA 5 MODI BAUG PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000018

429

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHIRDAYANA

NDMALIK

DAYANANDRMALIK

SERVICE

13 TRIMURTI S V ROAD SANTA 

CRUZ WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000037

471

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHIRDIWAKA

RDABIR NA

BALAJI MANDIR ROAD, CIRCLE 

NO.9/14,ITWARI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000065

079

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3265.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHIRGAJANA

NKALE GAJANAN

KAMAL KUNJ PLOT NO-12 

TAPODHAN COOP HSG- SOCY 

PARWATI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000004

745

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHIRHANMA

NTRAOGARUD HANMANTRAO

425/19 KAMALKUNJ BUNGLOW 

TMV COLONY GULTEKADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000022

597

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023



SUDHIRHANMA

NTRAOGARUD NA

425/19 KAMAL KUNJ BUNGALOW 

TMV COLONY MUKUANDNAGAR 

PUNE GULTEKADI INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000064

947

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHIRKUMARJ

AIN FHSP

C/O JAIN MILL STORES KAUCHERY 

ROAD BHARAICH INDIA Uttar Pradesh 271801

KIRL0000000000050

356

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHIRMADHUK

ARPALSE MADHUKARPALSE

B-19 NRSA HOUSEING COMPLEX 

HASMATHPET MANOVIKAS NAGAR 

POST SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500009

KIRLIN302863101730

08

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHIRMADHUK

ARRAODODWAD

KAR NA

462/2 GOKHALE CROSS ROAD 

SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000058

730

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHIRMADHUK

ARRAODODWAD

KAR FMADHUKARRAO 940/1 SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000045

978

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHIRPRABHAK

ARHAMBIRRAO NA

C/O V S JOSHI 129 LINGAPUR LANE 

KHANAPUR 591302 INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000064

872

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHIRPRABHAK

ARMANDE PRABHAKAR

C/O MYSORE KIRLOSKAR LTD. 

GOKUL ROAD, HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580030

KIRL0000000000012

086

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              20625.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHIRRAMKRIS

HNAGADRE RAMKRISHNA

VIR VAMANRAO CHOWK 

TILAKWADI YAVATMAL (TQ & DIST 

YAVATMAL) INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000021

083

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1160.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHIRVASUDE

ODEOSTHALE FVASUDEO

"RENUKA SADAN" GANESH NAGAR 

DOMBIVLI (WEST) DIST:-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000045

966

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDHIRVISHNUK

ANETKAR VISHNU

76/14 SHANTI SHEELA SOCIETY 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011

811

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUDIPTOBASU JNANENDRANATH

"SOBAN-BHAVAN" PARSI COLONY 

PLOT 760 FLAT NO 6 DADAR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000008

575

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5325.00 13-Apr-2023

SUGNICHANDKH

ATWANI

DHARAMDASSERVI

CE

4B/5 GOOD EARTH SOCIETY 

CHEMBUR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000037

230

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023ATWANI CE CHEMBUR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071 230 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUGUNADURGA

SRIDURGAVENKAT

ARAMANAYYAH

B-302 SAI PRIDE PLOT NO 5 SECTOR 

18 OFF PALAM BEACH ROAD 

SANPADA NAVI MUMBAI 400705 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000036

773

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SUHASANANTKU

LKARNI FANANT

6/B/34, PAREIRA NAGAR, BEHIND 

S.T.WORK SHOP THANE (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000045

243

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUHASBALKRISH

NAGADGIL HBALKRISHNA

6 NUTAN ALKA SOCIETY 67 

DAULATNAGAR SANTACRUZ WEST 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000009

739

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

SUHASBHASKARJ

OSHI NA

1729 SADASHIV PETH NATH NIVAS 

NARAD MANDIR POONA-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

757

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUHASKAMALAK

ANTMITKAR NA 364/1SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064

515

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9120.00 13-Apr-2023

SUHASMADHUS

UDANKADLASKA

R NA

OPP BUS STOP YAKSHNAGARI 

KOTHRUD PUNE 411029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064

863

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

SUHASRAMCHA

NDRAJOGALEKA

R NA

C3 MADHUBAN APARTMENT F C 

ROAD POONA 411-004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064

534

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SUHASRAMCHA

NDRAJOGLEKAR RAMCHANDRA C/3 MADHUBAN F C ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000018

479

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUHASSHRINIVA

SKURBET SHRINIVAS

C/O HALSIDHARATH SUGAR 

FACTORY NIPANI DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000010

453

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

SUHASINIBHALC

HANDRADATE NA

66 BUDHWAR PETH MANDE WADA 

PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

756

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUHASINIKHANO

LKAR NA

7/73, JEEVAN PRITI PANDURANG 

WADI GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000058

688

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

SUHASINIMOTIR

AMMANKAME MOTIRAM

C/O SS PADHYE, 3/14 NEETA HSG 

SOC,TEJPAL SCHEME RD 5, 

VILEPARLE (E) BOMBAY-400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000017

585

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3000.00 13-Apr-2023

SUHASINIPANDIT NA

MANEESHA WRIGHT TOWN 

JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000064

646

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUHASINIRAMAK

ANTDESAI NA

"GURU DARSHAN" PLOT NO 7 

WING "C" TYPE A FLAT NO 303 

SWAMI SAMARTH CROSS ROAD II INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000064

939

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023



SUHASINISHANK

ARCHORGHADE NA

1098/5,MODEL COLONY, 

SHIVAJINAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000065

099

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUJATA BHAGWATSINGH

878 - G , STAFF QUARTERS S. D. 

COLLEGE CAMPUS MUZAFFAR 

NAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251001

KIRLIN301209100602

18

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   250.00 13-Apr-2023

SUJATAAGARWA

L PRADEEPKUMAR

H NO 100 BEHARI PUR BAZARIA 

BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243003

KIRL0000000000033

698

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUJATADEWAN

SKDEWANHOUSEW

IF

13 KALA KSHETRA ROAD 

THIRUVANMIYUR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000035

660

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SUJATAGAJANA

NAGTE HGAJANAN

ESIS HOSPITAL STAFF QTRS TYPE IV 

BLDG"A", BLOCK NO.2 KANDIVALI 

(E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400101

KIRL0000000000045

226

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   635.00 13-Apr-2023

SUJATAGUPTA NA 235 MODEL TOWN SONEPAT INDIA Haryana 131001

KIRL0000000000064

873

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

SUJATAKARMAR

KAR SERVICE

B14 SHAKUN M G ROAD EXTN VILE 

PARLE EAST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000039

492

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

SUJATAPADMAK

ARTHAKUR NA

QUARTER NO-C-2 BLOCK NO-11 

RANGE HILLS POONA-411020 INDIA Maharashtra 411020

KIRL0000000000064

589

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUJATAYOGESH

DASHPUTRE NA

FLAT NO 12 HARIKUNJ APT LANE 

NO 2 MUKUND NAGAR NEAR 

SWARGATE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000065

155

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

SUJITRANJANMA

ITY RANJAN

FLAT-8, 93 CANAL STREET, 

SREEBHUMI CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700048

KIRL0000000000034

215

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUJOYKUMARBO

SE FHDHIRENDRA

55/3,EAST SINTHEE ROAD 

PO.GHUGHUDANGA CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700030

KIRL0000000000047

695

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUJYOTICAPITAL

SERVICESPVTLTD FH

MAHAVIR MANSION,GROUD 

FLOOR 70,TRINITY STREET DHOBI 

TALAO MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000054

680

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUKHALALKISAN

DASMARVADI NA AT POST VANGI DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000064

267

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUKUMARBANER

RLY QR NO 196 DEF SHIVAJEE 

STREET EAST COLONY PO KHAGAUL KIRL0000000000051 Amount for unclaimed and SUKUMARBANER

JEE FHGOURISHANKAR

STREET EAST COLONY PO KHAGAUL 

DIST PATNA (BIHAR) INDIA Bihar 801105

KIRL0000000000051

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SULABHABHALC

HANDRAGURJAR BHALCHANDRA 95-B PRABHAT ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000003

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SULABHABHASK

ARTAMBE NA

48 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

630

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SULABHACHAND

RACHUD NA

40-A,VASCON PARADISE BANER 

ROAD, PUNE-411045 INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000065

071

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

SULABHADATTA

TRAYAKULKARNI NA

SAHAKRI BHAVAN,MURBAD 

PATH,KALYAN, (DIST.THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064

536

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SULABHAKASHIN

ATHPANDIT NA

GARSOLE SADAN 774 SADASHIV 

PETH PHADTARE DHOWK INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

210

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SULABHALAXMA

NKELKAR LAXMAN

893/1 SHIVAJINAGAR ANAND 

CHAMBERS DECCAN GYMKHANA 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000001

790

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1985.00 13-Apr-2023

SULABHASZAMB

ARE SZAMBARE

C/O PROF S P ZAMBARE R2/1 

QUARTER DR B A MARATHWADA 

UNIVERSIR CAMPUS AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431004

KIRL0000000000055

309

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

SULABHASUHAS

BARVE NA

C/O MR SUHAS S BARVE 

DIST.&SESSIONS JUDGE RAIGAD,AT 

ALIBAG. INDIA Maharashtra 402201

KIRL0000000000064

857

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

SULABHAUMAKA

NTDONGRE UMAKANT

796/A4,DR JOSHI HOSPITAL LANE, 

DECCAN GYMKHANA, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000041

319

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

SULBHACHINTA

MANMAHABAL NA

B-7 RUGVED APARTMENT NEAR 

KHARE MANGAL KARYALAY 

VISHRAMBAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416415

KIRL0000000000058

859

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

SULBHASHANKA

RHARHARE HSHANKAR

B NO.99,"SARTHAK" VASANT 

NAGAR VIJAPUR ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045

817

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SULESD DATTATRAYA

CD 104/C 1 SHREE RANG COOP 

HSG SO AGRA ROAD THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRLIN300757105669

91

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5700.00 13-Apr-2023

SULEKHAAGRAW

AL FHRAMMURARI

RAIPUR COPY CENTRE KUTCHERY 

CHOWK RAIPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000049

464

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SULOCHANABHA

LCHANDRAADVA

NT NA

C/O MR G S PURANIK 1251 

BHAWANI PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064

551

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SULOCHANAKRIS

HNAMIRJANKAR

KRISHNASHANKAR

MIRJANKAR

D-1/7, SHIRINE GARDEN, DADHE 

CONSTRUCTION, OPP. I.T.I. AUNDH, 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL1304030000016

138

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

SULOCHANABAI

BAPAT NA

C O MR K S PARANJAPE SHREE 10 

VISHNUNAGAR NAUPADA THANA C 

RLY INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000064

273

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7140.00 13-Apr-2023

SULTANAKAMRU

DDINSHAIKH NA

1694 KEDARI ROAD POONA-

411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064

635

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMANAGRAWA

L FHSUNIL

384/12,6TH MAIN ROAD 14TH 

CROSS LAKSANDRA EXTN WILSON 

GARDEN BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560030

KIRL0000000000054

881

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMANASHOKS

APAWAR NA

41/6 ADARSH NAGAR POONA 

SATARA RD RAJAN BUNGALOW 

POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064

620

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMANBIHARIK

HAKHAR NA

11, SHANTAM , PUNIT MARG, 

OPP.SARSWATI SCHOOL, 

MANINAGAR , INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000064

860

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMANGOVIND

GADGIL NA

A-63/593 M I G COLONY 

GANDHINAGAR BANDRA (EAST) 

BOMBAY-400 051 INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000064

717

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMANGUPTA

SATISHCHANDRAG

UPTABUSINESS

9/161 H I G FLATS NEW R N NAGAR 

ANDHERI WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000038

650

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMANJAIN FHRAJENDRA

5/97, PANJA MADARSA PATHWARI 

BELANGANJ AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282004

KIRL0000000000048

779

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMANKELKAR HSADASHIV

11,GEETALI CO OP HSG SOCY 786/9-

16,P.Y.C.COLONY SHIVAJI NAGAR 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000046

958

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMANKELKAR HSADASHIV

11,GEETALI CO OP HSG SOCY 768/9-

16,P.Y.C.COLONY SHIVAJI NAGAR 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000046

957

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMANKHANNA FHSHIV

W/O SH. SHIV KHANNA VPO BHOTA 

HAMIRPUR INDIA Himachal Pradesh 176041

KIRL0000000000050

420

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023SUMANKHANNA FHSHIV HAMIRPUR INDIA Himachal Pradesh 176041 420 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMANMANOC

HA

RAJMANOCHABUSI

NES

15 HEM KUNJ COLONY BALLUPUR 

ROAD DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

KIRL0000000000038

721

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMANPHANSAL

KAR NA

C/O MR J R PHANSALKAR S E HYDEL 

HYDEL COLONY P O D L W 

VARANASI (U P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

KIRL0000000000064

539

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMANRAGHUN

ATHKURANE NA

135/4 "BAHAR" PRARAMBHA CO-

OP HSG SOC ERANDAWNA PUNE-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064

795

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMANRAGHUN

ATHKURANE NA

"BAHAR" PRARAMBHA CO-HSG 

SOCIETY ERANDAWANA POONA-

411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064

571

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMANRAMCHA

NDRAATRE NA

135 PHADNIS COLONY BOMBAY 

AGRA ROAD INDORE 452001 MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064

836

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   680.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMANSADASHI

VKELKAR HSADASHIV

11,GEETALI CO OP HSG SOCY 768/9-

16,P.Y.C.COLONY SHIVAJI NAGAR 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000044

939

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   410.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMANSETH

AJAYAKUMARSETH

HO

A 38 NIZAMUDDIN EAST NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110013

KIRL0000000000035

940

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMANSHANKA

RRAOMAJGAON

KAR NA

KOLAVADA HSG COLONY BLDG 12 R 

NO 642 KOLIWADA SION BOMBAY 

22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000064

385

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3265.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMANSHARAD

CHANDRALAMBE

HSHARADCHANDR

A

PLOT.NO.69 NARAYAN 

APARTMENT OPP.MAJOR KHARE 

UDYAN RAMDASPEETH NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000045

399

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMANGALARAT

NAKARGOGATE NA

259 SAMARTH NAGAR 

AURANGABAD 431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000064

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMANTHARITRI

MBAK FHHARI

C-27 SADANAND ASARA HSG SOCY 

HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

233

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMANTVASANT

RAORAUT NA

EXECUTER OF THE ESTATE OF LATE 

MR K V RAUT 8 KALAMAHARSHI 

BOMBAY-400007 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000064

822

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMATHYSABAP

ATHY

SRATNNASABAPAT

AYHOUSEWIFE

PLOT NO 3/1 L I G COLONEY II 

MAHALINGAPURAM POLLACHI INDIA Tamil Nadu 642002

KIRL0000000000037

867

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMATIDATTAT

RAYAJOSHI NA

4/6 BHAGVANSING COLONY 

SENAPATI BAPAT MARG MAHIM INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064

997

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9955.00 13-Apr-2023



SUMATIDATTAT

RAYAJOSHI NA

4/6 BHAGVANSINGH COLONY 

SENAPATI BAPAT MARG MAHIM INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000064

998

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7980.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMATISRANGN

EKAR SHAM

SILVER FOIL NOWROJI GAMADIA 

ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000004

402

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   600.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMATISHAMRA

NGNEKAR SHAMRANGNEKAR

SILVERFOIL N GAMADIA ROAD 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRLIN300450111401

07

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1685.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMATISHRIKRIS

HNAGALGALE NA

C/O SHRIKRISHNA VENI MANDIR 

UGARKHURD (DIST SELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 591316

KIRL0000000000064

524

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMATISHRIPAD

SOMAN

SHRIPADDATTATRE

YSOMAN

SUNANJALI 770/4, BHANDARKAR 

ROAD, DECCAN GYMKHANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRLIN301098106795

30

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4560.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMATIUPASANI NA

ROHINI CO-OP. HOUSING SOCIETY 

LTD. FLAT NO.1, DAHANUKAR 

COLONY KOTHRUD, INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000064

607

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMATIUPASANI BRIGBPUPASANI

FLAT 1 ROHINI HSG SOCY 142 

DAHANUKAR COLONY KOTHRUD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000012

082

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMATIVISHWA

NATHGUPTE NA

PLOT NO 50 BAJI PRABHU 

SAHAKARI SOCIETY SAHAKAR 

NAGAR NO 1 NR ARANYESHWAR 

MANDIR INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064

923

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMATIYASHAV

ANTRANDIVE YASHAVANT 1207 KASBA PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000006

676

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMATIBAIBALK

RISHNAPENDHA

RKAR NA

SHRI KRISHNA CHANDRA BHUWAN 

NOWROJI LANE GHATHKOPAR INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000064

936

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMATIKUMARK

ANKARIA

BHANWARLALKANK

ARIA

NO 5 VINAYAGA MAISTRY STREET 

SOWCARPET CHENNAI TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRLIN300513127429

12

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   755.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMENDERPAUL

SINGH HARMENDERSINGH W-24 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

KIRLIN300450109186

62

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023SINGH HARMENDERSINGH W-24 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027 62 unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMHINDARSIN

GHBHATIA

HARNAMSINGHBH

ATIARETD H5/1 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

961

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMHINDARSIN

GHBHATIA FHSHARNAM H5/1, MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000051

290

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMIKOHLI SNKOHLI

D-278 DEFENCE COLONY NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000017

073

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              15000.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMITGOEL FHSATPAL

D/1, SECTOR-6, NIRNAYNAGAR, 

CHANDLODIA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382481

KIRL0000000000049

794

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMITGUPTA

KRISHANKUMARGU

PTA A -19, PHASE 2 ASHOK VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110052

KIRLIN302201111912

94

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMITACLAUDIU

S GEORGEHAWES

C/O SUJEET CLAUDIUS VIR 

SAVARKAR WARD BINA INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470113

KIRL1203160000122

367

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMITHANAHAR FHSHRICHAND

400 MINT STREET 1ST FLOOR 

CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000052

137

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMITRADEVIBA

NTHIA

RANJITKUMARBAN

THIAHOUSEWI

C/O HIMALAYAN ROLLER FLOOR 

MILLS P LTD 7 KIRAN SANKAR RAY 

ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

793

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMITRADEVISA

NWARIA FHSHANKARLAL

INDUSTRY HOUSE, ROOM NO 202-

A, 2ND FLOOR BANKMORE 

DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

610

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMITRAGANES

HMHASKAR NA

DESHMUKHVADI 623 8 SADASHIV 

PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

321

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMITRAPRABH

AKARKULKARNI

PRABHAKARGANES

HKULKARNI

MADHUGHAT PLOT NO 3 GANESH 

HOUSING S SOCIETY PANDHARPUR 

ROAD MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRLIN300513111219

76

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMITRARAJASE

KHARA NA

174 6TH CROSS GANDHI NAGAR 

BANGALORE 9 INDIA Karnataka 560009

KIRL0000000000064

413

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMITRARAMCH

ANDRAMUNGSE NA

566 NARAYAN PETH NEAR KESARI 

OFFICE POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

642

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMITRASHANK

ARMAHAJAN NA

C/O MR S M 

MAHAJAN.MANMAHAN 

HSG,SOCIETY,PLOT NO.B-12.RD.NO 

4.KARVE NAGAR,PUNE-411052 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000064

535

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMITRABAICHI

NTAMANINERLI CHINTAMANI

CHINTAMANI MARKET YARD RD 

EROSS CORNER SANGAM ESHWER 

NAGAR BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590010

KIRL0000000000003

515

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2250.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMITRABENRS

HAH NA

10, PRITAM NAGAR, ELLIS BRIDGE, 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000065

033

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

SUMRITIDHINGR

A

SPDHINGRASTUDE

NT

H NO 9853 ST NO 6 MULTANI 

DHANDA PAHAR G NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

KIRL0000000000035

794

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023



SUNALINISHAMR

AORANGANEKAR HSHAMRAO

64 SHANTI KUNJ FLAT NO-9 

NAIGAUM MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000045

211

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNANDAGAJAN

ANCHUMBLE NA

8 ABHAR SOCY 21ST ROAD BANDRA 

WEST BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000011

437

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNANDAKUDAL

ITHAZHATHVEETI

L

KCHANDRAESEKHA

RSERVICE

SAISREE PRASANTHIPURAM 

CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673009

KIRL0000000000039

322

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNANDAPAND

URANGKAMBLE

PANDURANGBABU

RAOKAMBLE

7/B, GARNET RESIDENCY SOC OPP. 

SHIVARKAR GARDEN WANAWADI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411040

KIRLIN302164102034

69

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNANDAPHANS

ALKAR NA

C/O SHRI A D UMARNI AKANKSHA 

SECTOR 3, PLOT -24 SHRINAGAR 

WAGLE ESTATE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000064

492

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNANDAPURUS

HOTTAMBAPODI

KAR NA

E 13 SERVE NO 54/6 SHREE SIDDHI 

VINAYAK ANGAN NARHE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000065

245

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNANDASHANK

ARBORGAONKAR NA

CTPS COLONY THERMAL POWER 

STATION TC4/12 CHANDRAPUR 

442 404 INDIA Maharashtra Chandrapur 442404

KIRL0000000000064

638

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNANDASURYA

KANTKHAIRE NA

532 NARAYAN PETH VIRKAR SADAN 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000010

929

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNANDAVASAN

TMOGHE NA

GOREGAONKARS BLDG NO-5/3 

GIRGAUM BOMBAY-400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000064

582

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNDARIYER FKSPESWAR

903 STOCK EXCHANGE TOWER 

DALA STREET FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000046

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNDARABAIRA

MCHANDSHAH NA

AT POST ROPALE DIST SHOLAPUR 

TAL MADHA INDIA Maharashtra 413252

KIRL0000000000064

389

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNDARABAIVIS

HNUKHODKE VISHNU

2364-A NAVI PETH MAHAD 

KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402301

KIRL0000000000002

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5135.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNDARABAIVIS C O MR K S SURULKAR PHALTAN S SUNDARABAIVIS

HWANATHWATH

ARKAR NA

C O MR K S SURULKAR PHALTAN S 

FACTORY AT P O SAKHARVADI DT 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415522

KIRL0000000000064

269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNDARARAMA

NIYER FKRISHNASWAMY

PLOT NO.12 DHAVALGIRI CO OP 

HSG SOCY BIBVEWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000046

982

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNDARBAISHA

NKARPRABHUW

ALAVALKAR NA

AT POST DEULWADA NERUR TAL 

KUDAL DT RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416525

KIRL0000000000064

354

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNDARDASKISA

NDASGUJAR NA AT POST MALSIRAS DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413107

KIRL0000000000064

268

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7140.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNDERGROVER SERVICE

BUNGALOW NO P-2/16 PHASE II 

DLF CITY (QUTAB ENCLAVE) 

GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122002

KIRL0000000000036

515

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNDERKOLI FBADRINATH

601 CHANDRAGANGA APTS NEAR 

EAST-WEST FLYOVER V B PHADKE 

ROAD MULUND (EAST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000047

429

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNDERLALL SCHANDALAL 6 B D MARG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000020

342

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5625.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNDERBAIKAN

HIYALALNARAM

DEO NA C/O NARANDAO BROTHERS DHAR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 454001

KIRL0000000000064

804

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              19910.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNDERDASPBA

LCHANDANI NA

C-705 INSIDE GAURAV GARDEN 

OPP. JOY-ICE CREAM BUNDER 

PAKHADI ROAD OFF M. G. ROAD 

KANDIVALI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRLIN300450101982

79

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNEELASUBHAS

HTALWALIKAR HSUBHASH

80/4 VEENIMBKAR CO-OP HSG 

SOCY BANER ROAD AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045

672

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILAVORA ANILVORA

45 1ST FLOOR KASHIVISWANATH 

SOC NR S R P GROUP LALBAUG 

VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390010

KIRL0000000000058

875

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILAGGARWA

L FRP

SECTOR 1, PLOT 96 INDAYANI 

NAGAR BHOSARI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411039

KIRL0000000000047

481

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILAGRAWAL FHMANGALCHAND

SUSHRUT HOSPITAL TILAKWADI 

MAINDE CHOWK YAVATMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000049

462

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILAHUJA FHPL

L1/225 B D.D A FLAT KALKAJI NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051

417

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILBISWAS FHSURENDRA

C/O K C CHAKRABORTHY B13 GURU 

NANAK NIWAS AGRA ROAD 

GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400086

KIRL0000000000050

926

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SUNILCEZHANIKK

ATTU

EZHANIKKATTUCHA

CKOCHACKO

67 EZHANIKATTU 7 NAGAPPUZHA 

KALLOORKAD KOCHI KERALA INDIA Kerala 686668

KIRLIN300513143779

30

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILDATTATRA

YAKULKARNI NA

H NO-1382 JOSHI GALLI TASGAON 

(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000064

631

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILGOPALMA

RATHE NA

79A/7 PRABHAT ROAD POONA-411 

004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000064

720

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILGUPTA

DMGUPTABUSINES

S 67 PRINCE STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700072

KIRL0000000000035

212

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILHARIBHAU

KALE FHHARIBHAU

BAZAR CHOWK AT & POST : 

NAGBHID DIST: CHANDRPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441205

KIRL0000000000053

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILJIWAJIRAO

KULKARNISURYA

WANSH NA

C/O HYDRABAD MACHINARY 

COMPANY NAYA MONDHA ROAD 

JALNA INDIA Maharashtra 431203

KIRL0000000000064

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILKAPOOR MLKAPOOR

C/O RAJ KAPOOR INDIAN 

EXPLOSIVES LTD 23 K G MARG 

HIMALAYA NEWDELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000014

840

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILKRISHNAJI

DEOCHAKE

KRISHNAJIGANGAD

HARDEOCHAKE

ECL FINANCE LTD EDELWEISS 

HOUSE, 5TH FLOOR OFF C S T 

ROAD, KALINA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400098

KIRLIN302201114073

82

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILKUMAR BACHCHUPRASAD

A-12, CENTRAL COMPLEX THANE 

(W) INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL1202990000144

782

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   265.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILKUMAR VIJOYENDRA

C-521 JANAPRIYA ARCADIA 

KOWKUR (VILL) BOLARAM (PO) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500087

KIRL0000000000041

245

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILKUMARBH

ARTIA

RADHESHYAMBHA

RTIASERVICE

7 B LOWER CIRCULAR ROAD 

CALCUTTA 700017 INDIA West Bengal 700017

KIRL0000000000037

302

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILKUMARGA

RODIA NA

GARODIA BHAWAN JHAUGANJ 

LANE JHAUGANJ PATNA CITY. INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRLIN300888133406

00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILKUMARHA

ZRA

LATEDASARATHIHA

ZRA

12 APRAKSH MUKHERJEE LANE 

SHIBPUR FIRST FLOOR HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711102

KIRLIN302855100019

54

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1125.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILKUMARLO

HIA

FHBAIJNATHPRASA

D

BAIJNATH SAJJANKUMAR 

BAKERGANG LAHERIASARAI 

DARBHANGA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 846001

KIRL0000000000051

639

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023HIA D DARBHANGA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 846001 639 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILMAHENDR

AJANGIRA FHMAHENDRA

MARTHAND APARTMENTS FLAT 

NO.7,IST FLOOR OPP.GAIBIPEER 

DARGA HOTGI RD,SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

276

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILMATHRANI

TULSIDASMATHRA

NI

H NO 422 BRINDAVAN COLONY 

JAGDALPUR JAGDALPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh 494001

KIRL1601010000317

562

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILNARAYANK

ALE

NARAYANBHAUSA

HEBKALE

D NO 201 VAYUPURI SAINIKPURI 

NEAR MILK BOOTH 

SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500094

KIRL1203520000106

401

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              19950.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILPARWAL FHMADANLAL 57, PARKASH NAGAR INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000049

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILPROKASHC

HAKRAVORTY FHM

SOUTH STATION ROAD 

P.O.AGARPARA DIST 24-PARGANAS 

(NORTH) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000052

758

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILRGHATE FRAMKRISHNA

SANJIVAN HOSPITAL 

DR.HEDGEWAR ROAD CHALISGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000047

076

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILRAGHUNA

THAJGAONKAR NA

BLDG NO.B-40, ROOM NO.A-304, 

R.M.G. UNIT -10 

C.H.S.GOKULDHAM, GOREGAON 

(EAST), INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000065

170

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              16870.00 13-Apr-2023

SunilRamchandB

harani RamchandBharani

Ward No. 11 Bamhani Banjar Tah :- 

Mandla INDIA Maharashtra 441601

KIRL1201060100064

408

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1215.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILRANGANA

THKENDRE

KENDRERANGANAT

HBATTERAO

N-41, BCD-1/18/3 PANDIT NAGAR, 

CIDCO, NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422009

KIRL1201750200029

581

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILREKHI HRREKHI

1783 PARTAP STREET CHUNA 

MANDI PAHARGANJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

KIRLIN301508100337

37

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6000.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILSSHAH FHSHANTILAL

"KETAN" PLOT NO.6, ROAD 6 

HATKESH SOCIETY, JUHU SCHEME 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000052

933

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILSETIN NA

NEAR SHANTHI CHURCH 

BALMATTA MANGALORE 575001 INDIA Karnataka 575001

KIRL0000000000064

989

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1820.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILSHARADAP

TE SHARADVAPTE

FLAT NO 44 DAYA NIWAS B WING S 

K BOLE ROAD NEXT TO GAWAD 

MARUTI TEMPLE DADAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRLIN301098102269

50

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNILSHYAMSU

NDERHARLALKA NA

D-41,DHIRAJ APARTMENTS 

PODDAR PARK, MALAD 

EAST,BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000065

047

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SUNITSHARATKU

MARSARDESAI SHARATKUMAR

C/O S D SARDESAI ROOP RAJ 497 

SARDAR PATEL ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000003

067

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1310.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITA KGBANSAL

# 174 SECTOR URBAN ESTATE 

KARNAL INDIA Haryana 132001

KIRL0000000000032

806

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITABALKRISH

NAKHOCHE NA

SNEH 27-A MOTI BANGLA DEWAS 

455001(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000064

520

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITABHASKAR

JOSHI NA

41 OMKARESHWAR SOCY 

SAHAKARNAGAR NO 1 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065

198

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITADATTATR

AYRETHAREKAR

SHASHIKANTBALW

ANTPURANIK

S 3 JIJIA COMPLEX CITY SURVEY NO 

10295 BAPAT MALA MARKET YARD 

SANGLI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL1201060002287

675

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   315.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITADINESHK

ANDARKAR

DINESHSKANDARK

AR

1129 SADASHIV PETH SHRI SWAMI 

SADAN 1ST FLOOR NEAR 

NIMBALKAR TALIM PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000058

950

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3185.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITAGOPALA

GRAWAL FHGOPAL

M/S LAXMI IRON & STEEL 

INDUSTRIES 109, V.C.A. COMPLEX 

CIVIL LINES NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000053

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITAGOVINDG

ORE NA

WATWE WADI VISHNUNAGAR 

DOMBIVLI (WEST) DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000064

507

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITAGUPTA FHVIJAY

E-3/184 ARERA COLONY BHOPAL 

M.P. INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462016

KIRL0000000000050

291

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITAJAGANNA

THGAIKWAD

SHJAGANNATHHO

USEHOLD

MEGHDOOT CO OP HSG SOCIETY 

PLOT NO 26 MIDC SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415004

KIRL0000000000041

148

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITAJAIN FHRANJIT

C/O.LAXMI COSMETIC CENTER 

86,CANNING STREET CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000047

718

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITAKATARIY

A NA

F-801 MODIBAUG GANESHKHIND 

ROAD SHIVAJINAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000065

020

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITAKESHAVD

EO NA

579 (OLD) NAGNATH PAR 

SADASHIV PETH POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

570

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITAMAKHIJA C/O SHRI SAHIJRAM MOTIRAM 25 KIRL0000000000004 Amount for unclaimed and SUNITAMAKHIJA

NI MMAKHIJANI

C/O SHRI SAHIJRAM MOTIRAM 25 

KOREGAON PARK POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000004

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITAMUKESH

AHOOJA NA

NL-6,10/2,SECTOR-9, NERUL NEW 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400706

KIRL0000000000065

076

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITAPRALHAD

KULKARNI NA B-43 N C L COLONY PUNE 411008 - INDIA Maharashtra 411008

KIRL0000000000064

979

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITARAJENDR

ADESHMUKH NA

6 SAURABHA COLONY NEAR BSNL 

OFFICE V M V ROAD PO VMV INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000065

203

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITASUNILSA

HUJI FHSUNIL

OPP:GULZAR TALKIES PANDARIBA 

ROAD AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000048

106

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITASURESHK

ANETKAR NA

203 SAFALYA RUIKAR COLONY 

KOLHAPUR 416005 INDIA Maharashtra 416005

KIRL0000000000064

879

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITAVIDYADH

ARKALE NA

4 ARCHANA "A" CHETANA -NAGAR 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000065

147

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITAVISHWA

NATHDABAKE NA

MOHAR, SANKALPA SOCIETY, 47/3, 

PAUD ROAD, PUNE-411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065

123

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITIGANESHK

OKIL GANESH

47/4, KOTHRUD, 01/06, 

CHAITRANAGARI, NEAR GANANJAY 

SOCIETY, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL1203000000071

075

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

SUNITIPRAFULLA

CHANDRATALW

ALKAR HP

C/O.DHRUVA TALWALKAR C-

2,"SHREETHEETHA APARTMENT" 

4TH MAIN RD,BETWEEN 17TH & 

18TH CROSS RD 

MALLESWARAM,BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560055

KIRL0000000000045

359

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3110.00 13-Apr-2023

SUPADUSADASHI

VPATIL NA BAROD TAL TALODA DT DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000064

364

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9955.00 13-Apr-2023

SUPRIYAKARAND

IKAR HSURESH

1061, SADASHIV PETH MOHANLAL 

MANSION GAIALI CORNER PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000052

369

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUPRIYASRINIVA

SA

VASRINIVASASTUD

E

24 KAMALANANDA 18TH CROSS 

11TH MAIN MALLESWARAM 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000035

001

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUPRIYAUTTAMS

ARDESAI NA

HOUSE NO 2 LAXMINARAYAN AT & 

PO NARASOBACHI WADI TAL 

SHIROL INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000065

244

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SURAJBHANGUP

TA

OMPRAKASHGUPT

ASE

WZ-600C, GALI NO 19, 1ST FLOOR, 

SHIV NAGAR, PO HARINAGAR, NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000034

906

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023



SURAJCHANDRA

KANTKHANDELW

AL

CHANDRAKANTKH

ANDELWAL

PLOT NO 14 SATYAM PARDESHI 

NAGAR PANDHARPUR DIST 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRLIN300450804578

76

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURAJDEVIJAIN FHRATANLAL

TIKAM CHAND RATAN LAL OLD. 

DHAN MANDI GANGAPUR CITY INDIA Rajasthan 322201

KIRL0000000000048

502

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURAJHPAREKH

HNPAREKHBUSINES

S

C/O M/S PAREKH BROS 58C N S 

ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

575

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SURAJPALVIRAT BANSILALBUSINESS

363 JULAHON BASTI MUNRIKA 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000036

030

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SURAJMALBASTI

RAMPARIKH NA

B/501 ATRIKSH SOCIETY 

VARDHAMAN PARK TULINJ 

RICKSHAW STAND INDIA Maharashtra 401209

KIRL0000000000064

303

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              27130.00 13-Apr-2023

SUREKAVIJAYAK

UMAR

SHTVIJAYAKUMAR

HOUSEWIFE

C/O T VIJAYA KUMAR SEALAND 

DIESELS PVT LTD GALAXY 

COMMERCIAL CENTRE RAJKOT GUJ INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000039

969

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUREKHABPOHN

ERKAR NA

PHONERKAR NIVAS DESHPANDE 

GALLI GANESHPAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000065

174

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

SUREKHAMANO

HARKODNIKAR NA

C/O SHRI M M KODNIKAR,35-A 

MALATI MADHAV 

GHORPADIGAON,PUNE 411001 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000064

831

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SUREKHAMANO

HARKODNIKAR MANOHAR

35 A MALATI MADHAV 

GHORPADIGAON POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000010

895

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUREKHAMUNO

T FHVINOD

7197, VINDO SADAN, KHIST LANE 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000048

129

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUREKHARAMCH

ANDRAGOURKA

R NA

ADHYAPAK COLONY KURDUWADI 

ROAD BARSHI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000065

197

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

SUREKHASHANK

ARSOMAN NA

2813 YASHWANT BUNGALOW 

BELBAG KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064

644

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUREKHASHRIRA

MNAIK SHRIRAM P O OGALEVADI DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415105

KIRL0000000000010

685

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

N/8 THE GURUPRASAD CHS LTD. 

SUREKHATULASI

DASSHANBHAG FHTULASIDAS

N/8 THE GURUPRASAD CHS LTD. 

HANUMAN ROAD VILEPARLE(E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000051

882

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURENDERJITSIN

GH

MOTANDASBUSINE

SS 29 P P N MARKET KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000035

534

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SURENDRABHAL

CHANDRAPARAN

JPE NA

55, SSHUKRAWAR PETH, SATHE 

WADA, NEAR RATAN CYCLE MART, 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

556

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

SURENDRADDES

AI FHDHIRJLAL

"ASCOT" FLAT NO. 601, C-27 

SHASHTRI NAGAR, OFF FOUR 

BUNGALOWS LOKHANDWALA 

ROAD, ANDHERI (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000054

623

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURENDRAGANE

SHSHIRGUPE NA

732 BAZAR PETH AT&PO&TAL 

SHIROL DIST KOLHAPUR 416103 INDIA Maharashtra 416103

KIRL0000000000064

877

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SURENDRAGANE

SHSHIRGUPE NA

732 BAZAR PETH AT&PO&TAL 

SHIROL DIST KOLHAPUR 416103 INDIA Maharashtra 416103

KIRL0000000000064

878

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

SURENDRAGANE

SHSHIRGUPE NA

732 BAZAR PETH AT PO & TAL 

SHIROL DIST KOLHAPUR 416103 INDIA Maharashtra 416103

KIRL0000000000064

876

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SURENDRAKUM

ARAGRAWAL

SHYAMASHARANA

GRAW

S/O DR S S AGRAWAL S 24 

OFFICERS HOSTEL NEAR CIRCUIT 

HOUSE KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208004

KIRL0000000000035

852

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SURENDRAKUM

ARNAREDI

RAMAWATARNARE

DI

JAISHREE MEDICOSE & 

DEPARTMENT STORE,MAIN KANTA 

CHOURAHA, KALWAR 

ROAD,JHOTWARA JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan 302012

KIRL1202920000077

463

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SURENDRAKUM

ARSHARMA OUMDUTT

C/O R K SCIENTIFIC & CHEMICALS, 

GOLE MARKET, BEHIND 

GURDWARA, RUDRAPUR (U S 

NAGAR) (UP) INDIA Uttarakhand 263153

KIRL0000000000055

857

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

SURENDRAMOH

ANMISRA

MADANMOHANMI

SRABUSINESSEX

FLAT 302, WING A, BRENTWOOD 

TOWERS, HIRANANDINI GARDENS, 

POWAI, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400076

KIRL0000000000037

366

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SURENDRAPRAS

ADAGNIHOTRI BLAGNIHOTRI

LECTURER IN MECH ENGINEERING 

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU 

POLYTECHNIC SANAWAD W N INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000003

482

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1780.00 13-Apr-2023

SURENDRAPREM

ANANDSHAH PREMCHAND

63URMI SOCY PRODUCTIVITY RD 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390005

KIRL0000000000002

674

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   635.00 13-Apr-2023



SURENDRARANG

RAOSHALGAR

RANGRAOPANDUR

ANGSHALGAR

117 B SHUKRAWAR PETH SATARA 

CITY MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRLIN300450143832

53

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

SURENDRASOHA

NMALJAIN FSOHANMAL 76 PRATIBHANAGAR KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000047

092

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHARORA

SURENDRAPRAKAS

H 1-67 KIRTI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000009

481

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHBTALREJ

A NA

14/5 NAV JEEVAN SOC. LAMINTON 

ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000065

153

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHBABUS

SIVASANKARANNAI

R

MYNAKAM IV/271 DIVAN KAVALA-

GUEST HOUSE MOOLAVATTOM P O 

KOTTAYAM INDIA Kerala 686026

KIRL1202300000570

754

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHBABUYEC

HEM FHBABU

D.NO. 3/557, Y.M.R COLONY, 

PRODATUR, CUDDAPAH. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516361

KIRL0000000000049

370

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHBAHADU

RMATHUR

RAJBAHADURMAT

HUR

2 B SAROJINI NAIDU MARG 

ALLAHABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211003

KIRL0000000000036

397

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHBAHADU

RMUTTUR NA 1541/29 NOIDA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201303

KIRL0000000000040

848

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHCSHAH FHCHHANALAL

SUB MARKET YARD B-A 59 A- PLOT 

VISNAGAR DIST. MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat 384315

KIRL0000000000054

364

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHCHANDR

AMITTAL CHANDRA

619 FORTUNE TOWERS 

SAYAJIGUNJ VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390005

KIRL1301670000005

738

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHCHANDR

ASINGHAL FHNP

BHAOO KA BAZAR KAITH WALI GALI 

LASHKAR GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474001

KIRL0000000000049

507

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHDMANG

HNANI

DETTARAMMANGH

NANI

E 51 SWARANKAR COLONY OPP 

NEW POLICE LINE NEHRU NAGAR 

JAIPUR RAJ INDIA Rajasthan 302016

KIRL0000000000038

812

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHDASHRA

THWANI

SHDASHRATHSERVI

CE

SUNDRABHAI CHAWL IST FLOOR 

KOPAR RD SHASTRI NAGAR 

DAUBIVLI W INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000039

868

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

KIRAN APARTMENTS BLOCK NO 4 

SURESHDIGAMB

ARRAKSHE NA

KIRAN APARTMENTS BLOCK NO 4 

LOKSAHAKARNAGAR DINDORI 

NAKA PANCHWATI NASIK 422003 INDIA Maharashtra 422003

KIRL0000000000064

580

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHGAJRAJL

ODHA FHGAJRAJ

15 M D BUILDING DR M C JAWLE 

ROAD DADAR WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000050

903

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHGANPAT

RAOKULKARNI NA

REPUBLIC MACHINERY CORPN 

KADOLKAR GALLI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000064

811

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              49855.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHGOVIND

ASNIKAR GOVIND

51/3 JAYANT PARK VASHISTHA 

NAGAR VATANA ROAD 

MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000002

089

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHGUPTA FHDESRAJ

M/S GUPTA ELECTRIC TRADERS 

MAIN CHOWK PEHOWA INDIA Haryana 132128

KIRL0000000000048

690

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHHWADIA

HIRACALPWADIASE

RVICE

E110,AVISHKAR,NEAR VIDYUT 

NAGAR OLD PADRA ROAD, 

BARODA . INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL0000000000037

102

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHIPANCHA

L FISHWARBHAI

1173/C AMBIKA NAGAR ODHAV 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382415

KIRL0000000000046

147

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHISHWARL

ALMEHTA NA

BHATT BUNGALOW OPP-ZENITH 

TILES SHIVAJINAGAR POONA-

411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000064

577

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHJPRAJAP

ATI FHJ

SHASTRI NAGAR NO-2A ROOM NO-

107, DR.AMBEDKAR ROAD 

BHAYABDAR (W) DIST:- THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401101

KIRL0000000000054

762

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHJAIN FHMAGANLAL

SURESH LOTTERY CENTRE ITWARI 

SARAFA LINE NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000051

763

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHKARUNA

SHANKARPATTA

NI NA

LIBERTY BULDG BEHIND: SHREE 

GURUDEV SAROJNI ROAD VILE 

PARLE (WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000064

926

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7980.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHKESHAV

MITRAGOTRI FHKESHAV

SUKH SHANTI-1, FLAT NO.2, 

MRUTYUNJAY COLONY, KOTHRUD, 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000047

199

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHKHANNA

KEWALKUMARKHA

NNA

33/30 EAST PATEL NAGAR NEW 

DELHI 110008 INDIA Delhi 110008

KIRL0000000000035

888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHKUMARB

ABULALJETHMAL FHBABULAL

83, RESHMWALA MARKET 

RINGROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000049

035

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHKUMARP

ARGANIHA NA

RAIPUR AGRICUTTURAL CORPN 

PHOOL CHOWK RAIPUR M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000064

812

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6610.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHKUMARS

RIWASTAVA FHIN

C-275,SHIPRA SUN CITY 

INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201010

KIRL0000000000050

384

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SURESHKUMARI FHKRISHANGOPAL

OPP CIVIL HOSPITAL 

GARHSHANKAR DIST HOSHIARPUR 

PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 144527

KIRL0000000000048

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHPRASAD

FHDHANUKDHARIS

AH

QR.NO.III C/249, BOKARO STEEL 

CITY BIHAR BOKARO INDIA Jharkhand 827003

KIRL0000000000050

585

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHSADASHI

VDOIJAD NA

AT POST CHIKURDE TAL-VALVA 

DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415412

KIRL0000000000064

421

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHSHANKA

RBHATTA NA

C/O MR B G BHATTA RETD STN 

MASTER 52 GANESH BAZAR JHANSI 

U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284001

KIRL0000000000064

319

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHSHARMA FHNANURAM

J B ENGINEERING CO 2/13 A SHREE 

MARKET T P LANE S P ROAD 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000048

235

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHSITARAM

DOIPHODE NA

H NO-96 SOMWAR PETH KARAD 

(DIST-SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000064

648

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHSOPANC

HAVAN SOPAN

AT POST PALSHI TAL KHANDALA 

DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 412802

KIRL0000000000011

714

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHTHINGO

RANI FHDHTULSIDAS

31 ELEPHANT GATE LORRY STAND 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600003

KIRL0000000000052

040

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHVASUDE

OPATWARDHAN FVASUDEO

149/8 CHATI APRT RAILWAY LINES 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000046

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHVISHNUJ

OGLEKAR VISHNU 519 SADASHIV PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000005

036

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHVISHWA

NATHDESHPAND

E VISHWANATH

D2-103 SIVSAGAR CITY OPP 

SANTOSH HPLL SINHGAD ROAD 

WADGAON BK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000004

434

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHYESHWA

NTBARODEKAR YESHWANT

LAXMI SADAN BLOCK NO 11 PLOT 

NO 281 STATION ROAD MATUNGA 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000006

369

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHCHANDR

ACHIMANLALSH

AH FHCHIMANLAL

AT POST : GHOTI TAL. IGATPURI 

DIST. NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422402

KIRL0000000000054

136

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHCHANDRSURESHCHANDR

ADATTATRAYAS

HIRALKAR NA

MAYUR APARTMENT 19, JUNA 

TUKOGANJ INDORE-4520003 INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452003

KIRL0000000000064

625

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHCHANDR

ADATTATRAYAS

ULE NA

C/O BUILDING C D-104 BLOCK NO-C 

I SHREERANG CO-OP HSG SOCY 

THANA 400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064

697

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHCHANDR

AVITTHALKHUDE VITTHALKHUDE

FL NO 9 BLDG A S NO 43/5 GANESH 

MATHA WARJE MALWADI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411058

KIRL1206320000026

405

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     60.00 13-Apr-2023

SURESHKUMARR

AMNAWALKUSH

WAHA

RAMNAWALKUSH

WAHA

F NO 44 PANCHS HIL TECH PARK 

VIMAN NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL1304140000308

898

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

SURIDEVIBJAGIA

SI FHBHAGATRAM BK NO 1962/12 ULHASNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421005

KIRL0000000000049

056

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SURINDERCHAD

HA

SHRSCHADHAHOU

SE 402 NAPIER TOWN JABALPPUR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000039

950

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURINDERCHAD

HA

SHRSCHADHAHOU

SE 402 NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000039

905

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURINDERKAUR FHJSBEDI F 233 VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000051

464

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURINDERSINGH

HARDITSINGHBUSI

NE B I/497 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110058

KIRL0000000000035

827

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SURINDERVIRMA

NI

LATESHGULSHANVI

R B 6 PREET VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000035

997

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SURJANSINGHSO

HAL

SHARISINGHBUSIN

E

SURJAN SINGH & COMPANY G T 

ROAD OPP JAGRAON BRIDGE 

LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141008

KIRL0000000000035

808

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SURJEETKAURM

ANJEETSINGHDA

NG NA

38/1 GURURAMDAS SOC NR 

AMBER CINEMA BAPUNAGAR 

WARD AMRAWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

KIRL1203320007372

067

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   100.00 13-Apr-2023

SURJITSINGH SINDERSINGH

SOHI NIWAS VILL.MANPUR PO 

KHANT DIST FATEHGARH SAHIB INDIA Punjab 140101

KIRL0000000000041

417

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

SURJITSINGHMA

KOL SERVICE

5C/63 NEW ROHTAK ROAD NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000036

004

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURJITSINGHSET

HI

MEHTABSINGHSET

HIBUSINESS

INDIAN OVERSEAS COMMERCIAL 

CORPORATION 27 KENNEDY 

BRIDGE BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000039

622

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURMEETAAJMA

NI FHPRITAM

AJMANI MILL STORES (P) LTD. 

MELA ROAD LAKHIMPUR KHERI 

(U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 262701

KIRL0000000000050

363

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURRINDERPALG

UPTA

KUNDANLALRETIRE

D

83 G F SHAMLAL ROAD 

DARYAGANJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000037

380

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023



SURYAKANTDAT

TATRAYAGORE FDATTATRAYA

RUKHMINI BHUVAN 3RD FLOOR 

KHADILKAR ROAD GIRGAUM 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000045

936

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SURYAKANTKRIS

HNAJIKARADKAR NA

241-A, SOMWAR PETH, OPP. 

NAGESHWAR MANDIR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000065

025

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURYAKANTPAN

DURANGLAIGUD

E FPANDURANG 331, SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000052

338

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SURYAKANTAM NA

CINE ARTISTE 8 2ND MAIN ROAD C I 

T COLONY MYLAPORE MADRAS 4 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000064

414

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

SURYAKANTHDH

ONDIBAHUCHHE FHDHONDIBA

533 SOUTH SADAR BAZAR 

LASHKAR SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

257

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURYAKANTHSID

RAMAPPAKORE FHSIDRAMAPPA

A/P HOTGI SOUTH SOLAPUR DIST:-

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413215

KIRL0000000000047

256

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURYAKANTHAB

ENMANUBHAISH

AH FHMANUBHAI

22-B,"SWARAG" SWAMI NARAYAN 

NAGAR-2 NEAR HARADWAR HARNI 

ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390022

KIRL0000000000048

590

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SURYANARAYAN

ARAOAJJAMPUR RETD

NO 12 2ND MAIN SWARNA KRUPA 

DOMMALUR II STAGE BANGALORE 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560038

KIRL0000000000034

965

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSANMATILDA

DIAS NA

39,DMONK STREET, CARVALHO 

HOUSE BANDRA(W)BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000065

066

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHAMAGARG HADESH

906 SOUTH CIVIL LINES 

MUZZAFFARNAGAR (UTTAR 

PRADESH) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 251002

KIRL0000000000045

989

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHAMAHEMA

CHANDRAPRADH

AN NA

PRADHANS BUNGALOW K-VILLA 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000064

652

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHAMAMADH

UKARPARANJAPE NA

573 NARAYAN PETH NEAR KESARI 

OFFICE POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

668

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHAMASHASH

IKANTKARPE NA

268 LOKMANYANAGAR KESARBAG 

ROAD INDORE (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000064

674

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHAMASHRINI

WASDESHPANDE

SHRINIWASANANT

DESHPANDE

1146 SHUBHANKAROTI SOCIETY F C 

ROAD SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRLIN301098104014

26

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1310.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHAMADEVI NA

PRABHATI 395A MIRAPUR 

ALLAHABAD U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 211001

KIRL0000000000064

429

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHEELARORA

DEENANATHARORA

HO

FLAT NO 598 POCKET NO 1 JANTA 

FLATS PASCHIM PURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110063

KIRL0000000000036

139

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHEELABJAIN HBABULALJAIN

ASHOK FANCY STORES, MAIN 

BAZAR, HOSPET INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000029

387

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   355.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHEELAKASHI

NATHLAGHATE NA 162-A A ROAD DEWAS (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000064

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHEELAKASHI

NATHLAGHATE NA 162 A B ROAD DEWAS (M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000064

605

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHEELAPAI IUMANATH

NO-6 VISHNUKUNJ 

BRAHMANWADA ROAD MATUNGA 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000009

643

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHEELAPRABH

AKARDHARMAD

HIKARI PRABHAKAR

147/14-15 SUNDAR NIWAS 

ANNEXE LODHA BLDG KARVE RD 

KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000006

674

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHEELAVISHN

UBHATIA FHVISHNU

C/O V V S RAMA SHARMA SR. DIV. 

MANAGER, LIC OF INDIA, SURAJ 

PLAZA_II, 7TH FLOOR, SAYAJIGUNJ 

VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390005

KIRL0000000000049

548

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILBANG NA

613 NANA PETH CHOKE GARDEN 

APTS FLAT NO 4 2ND FLOOR 

ARUNA CHOWK INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

222

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5700.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILCHANDER

CHOPRA FHPRITHVI

53/33,RAMJAS ROAD KAROL BGH 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000051

487

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILKESHAVM

IRAJKAR KESHAV

KOTNIS MARG SHITALA DEVI R NO 

14 MAHIM BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000016

419

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILKUMAR FHBASHISTHA

SAMARPAN HOUSE SHEIKHPURA 

PATNA INDIA Bihar 800014

KIRL0000000000051

620

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILKUMARD

AGA FHHANSRAJ

7 KAILAS BOSE 4 TH BYE LANE 

HOWRAH INDIA West Bengal 711101

KIRL0000000000047

803

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



SUSHILAAMBAD

ASTHOMBRE AMBADAS

38/3 SAVALI ADARSHA NAGAR 

SATARA ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000009

169

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILAANANTK

ULKARNI NA

HOUSE NO 302 OPP MANGAL 

KRYALAYA SOMWAR PETH KARAD 

DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000064

457

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILABALKRIS

HNATITAWEKAR NA

C/O KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS LTD 

UDYOG BHAVAN TILAK ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000064

679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILACHINTA

MANUTTURKAR NA

H NO-6398 FORT MIRAJ (DIST-

SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064

593

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILADATTAT

RAYAKHARE NA

BHALCHANDRA WADI SATANA 

(NASIK) INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000064

919

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILADEVILAH

OTI FHLAHOTI

ARUN ELECTRICALS, ASHIRWAD 

TOWER, G.E. ROAD, RAIPUR (M.P) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000049

448

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILADIGAMB

ARDARBHE DIGAMBAR 501/C SADAR BAZAR SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000018

684

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILADINKAR

MIRAJKAR NA

RAHUL APARTMENT MAHATMA 

NAGAR, TRIMBAK ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 422007

KIRL0000000000064

587

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILAGAJANA

NGAIKWAD GAJANAN

10/11 (OLD NO ) 15/636 (NEW NO) 

KALANAGAR ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000021

165

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2060.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILAGAJANA

NGHANEKAR NA

30 RADHA CHAWL SHASTRI HALL 

GRANT ROAD BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000064

415

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILAGAJANA

NKAMAT HGAJANAN

1194/12 "PRASAD" BUNGALOW 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000045

551

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   600.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILAGANGA

DHARDESHPAND

E GANGADHAR

SANE WADA CHINCHWADGAON 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411019

KIRL0000000000003

987

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILAGANGA

DHARWAGDARIK

AR NA

MANGALMURTHI 27A/234 NIGDI 

PRADHIKARAN PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000065

193

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILAGOPALK

ULKARNI NA

C/O SHRI GOPAL S KULKARNI 2/3 

ELLORA - CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 

VISHNU NAGAR DOMBIVLI INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000064

700

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILAGOVIND

PUJARI NA

C/O MR G J PUJARI H NO-28 

KIRLOSKARVADI (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064

672

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILAHARILO

NKAR NA

ROOM NO-36 GOREGAONKARS 

PREMISES A BLK BOLE RD 2ND FLR 

DADAR BOMBAY-400-028 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064

568

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILAJANARD

ANSATPUTE NA

23/335 LOKMANYA NAGAR POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000064

554

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILAKASHIN

ATHPATHAK NA

PLOT NO.183,GANESH COLONY 

SAMBHAJINAGAR, KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416007

KIRL0000000000065

043

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILAKESHAVJ

OSHI NA

1172, BUDHWAR PETH PUNE 

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

138

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILAKESHAV

KHOT NA

AT & POST MASUCHIWADI TAL 

WALWA DIST SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000065

145

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11170.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILALAXMAN

PALWANKAR HLAXMAN

BLOCK NO B-3 SHREYAS 

APARTMENTS 9TH KASTURBA LANE 

BORIVALI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000044

983

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILANEWALK

AR NA

P.O. NOWGONG BUNDELKHAND 

(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471201

KIRL0000000000064

509

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILANILKANT

HMENDJOGE NA

287 KASBA PETH NEAR 29 KASBA 

PUNE 411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064

851

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILARAMDA

SKULKARNI NA

70-C PRATAPGANJ PETH NEAR IKYA 

PRESS SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064

645

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILASADASHI

VKALEDHONKAR NA

AT POST MOUJE TASGAON 415001 

DIST.SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000064

324

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILAVASUDE

VSINKAR NA

GALA NAGAR,2/14. ANCHOLE 

ROAD,NALASAPARA (EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000064

320

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILAVINAYA

KPATWARDHAN HVINAYAK

122A TWIN TOWERS BOMBAY 

DYEING APART PRABHADEVI 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000045

916

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILAVIRANI NA

288,MOHAN NAGAR, NAGPUR 

NAGPUR 440001 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000064

999

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILAYADAVT

HANEKAR HYADAV

MUNICIPAL CHAWL NO.3 ROOM 

NO.71 3RD FLOOR SABU SIDDICK 

ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000045

158

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILAYADAVT

HANEKAR YADAV

MUNICIPAL CHAWL NO 3 3RD 

FLOOR ROOM - NO 71 SABOO 

SIDDICK ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000001

753

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023



SUSHILABAIDATT

ATRAYAEKLAHAR

E NA

13 SAIKRUPA SOCIETY BLDG 

MURBAD ROAD KALYAN (THANA) INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000064

650

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILABAIDATT

ATRAYAMHALGI NA

23 MANGALWAR PETH MUTHA 

APARTMENTS BLOCK NO 6 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000064

532

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILABAIDINK

ARSHINDE HDINKAR

C/O.SHRI S.B.SHINDE HOUSE 

NO.1735 SOMWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000045

312

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILABAIGAN

ESHKELKAR NA

C O MR G N KELKAR SADAR BAZAR 

RAIPUR M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000064

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILABAIGOVI

NDTAVILDAR NA

158 MATI GANPATI SOCIETY 

SAHAKARNAGAR NO-1 POONA-

411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000064

628

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILABAIHAN

MANTRAOKULKA

RNI NA

H NO 995-A WARD SHIVAJI PETH 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000064

911

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILABAILAX

MANJOSHI LAXMAN

C/O DINESH LAXMAN JOSHI 62 

SHAHU NAGAR HSG SOC INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000012

022

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10685.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILABAISHRI

DHARAJAREKAR NA 127 CHIMANPURA PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000064

533

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILABENBAB

ULALJAIN FHBABULAL

501, DHANNA TOWER, ARIHANT 

PARK, NEAR SARDAR NAGAR 

SOCIETY, SUMUL DAIRY ROAD, 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395008

KIRL0000000000049

034

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHILABENHPA

TEL HIRABHAIPATEL

PLOT 16 BLOCK 12 MOTILAL NEHRU 

NAGAR EAST BHILAI DURG 

CHHATTISGARH INDIA Chhattisgarh 490020

KIRLIN300450117431

96

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHMABHARG

AVA

BIRHAMPRAKASHB

HARGAVAHWIF

HOUSE NO 392 BLOCK L GALI NO 

11 (ELEVEN) MAHIPAL PUR EXTIN INDIA Delhi 110037

KIRL0000000000036

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHMAJAISING GOVINDKUMARJAI 2 M I G FRIENDS COLONY NEW KIRL0000000000038 Amount for unclaimed and SUSHMAJAISING

HANI

GOVINDKUMARJAI

SINGHANIHOUS

2 M I G FRIENDS COLONY NEW 

SHAH GANJ AGRA U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 282010

KIRL0000000000038

371

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHMAKUMARI FHKUMARI

7/201 JAIN SATRAM STREET 

GUDIVADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521301

KIRL0000000000049

101

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHMANAYYAR FHDEEPAKKUMAR

A/113/A,SHIVAJI VIHAR BEHIND 

VISHAL ENCLAVE NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110027

KIRL0000000000050

888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSHMASINGH FHAK

C/O MR A.K.SINGH ASHRIVAD 

NURSING HOME HIRAPUR 

DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

611

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUSMITADAS FHGOLESHBIHARI

C-18 MARKET BUILDING 

SAHIDNAGAR BHUBANESWAR 

ORISSA INDIA Orissa 751007

KIRL0000000000051

685

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SUVARNAJAIKUA

RKHINVASARA

SHJAIKUMARCHAM

PALA

JAIN MANDIR LANE AT POST TAL 

SINNAR DIST NASHIK MS INDIA Maharashtra 422103

KIRL0000000000040

648

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

SUYAMENDHERI

NVESTMENTPLT

D INVESTMENTCO

3/C-1 MURRAY'S GATE ROAD 

ALWARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000023

102

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

SVSRAMAN FHSVSINGARAM

NO 2,6TH CROSS 7TH MAIN ROAD 

SRINIVASA NAGAR ,VAYALOOR 

ROAD TRICHY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000050

702

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SWAMINATHAN

SANTHANAM

MUTHUSWAMISW

AMINATH

GUL MOHUR 2/8 XII CROSS 

RAJMAHAL VILAS EXTN 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560080

KIRL0000000000035

029

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

SWAMIRAOHAN

MANTRAOKULKA

RNI NA

C O MR V S KULKARNI AT POST 

BAGALKOT DIST BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587101

KIRL0000000000064

250

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SWAMIRAOKRIS

HNASHIKHARE NA

SHANIWAR PETH MIRAJ (DIST 

SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000064

510

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

SWAMYACHUTA

RAO FHGURUNADHAM

INDIAN BANK PBNO.10, LASHKAR 

BAZAR HANAMAKONDA (A.P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506001

KIRL0000000000048

248

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SWAPANMUKHE

RJEE

MOHINDRABHUSA

NMUKHERJEESER

3 ADI BARTMA PO NABAGRAM 

DIST HOOGHLY W B INDIA West Bengal 712246

KIRL0000000000036

790

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SWAPNABTATTA

CHARJEE FHKISHOR

"AKHIL VILLA" KRISHNA NAGAR 

AGARTALA INDIA Tripura 799001

KIRL0000000000050

288

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SWAPNAC RAJAGOPALANNAIR

VIJAYASREE 28 / 1325 A 

THADAPARAMBA NELLIKODE P O 

KOZHIKODE INDIA Kerala 673016

KIRLIN300239140130

64

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     10.00 13-Apr-2023



SWAPNAMUKHE

RJEE

FHPRASHANTKUM

AR

5-S JASOLA VIHAR 2ND FLOOR 

SECTOR 7 INDIA Delhi 110025

KIRL0000000000050

024

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SWAPNAROY FHNC

FLAT NO.2, BLOCK NO.4 TULSI 

MANAS MANDIR COLONY DURGA 

KUND VARANASI (U.P.) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221005

KIRL0000000000051

605

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SWAPNILMSHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR SOCIETY HOUSE 

PLOT NO.38, NEAR RING ROAD 

SAGARAMPURA, MAJURAGATE 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

368

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SWAPNILMSHAH FHMANOJ

38 MAHADEV NAGAR SOCIETY 

SAHIL BUNGLOW MANJURAGATE 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000049

022

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SWAPNILMSHAH FHMANOJ

MAHADEV NAGAR SOCIETY HOUSE 

PLOT NO.38, NEAR RING ROAD 

SAGARAMPURA, MAJURAGATE 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

370

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SWARAJYALAKS

HMICHALIKI SURYANARAYAN

C/O SHRI S CHALIKI SAMALKOT 

EAST GODAVARI DIST A P INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000003

699

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

SWARANSINGH

WALIA FHMANOHAR

3729,MODEL TOWN LINK ROAD 

BHARAT NAGAR LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141001

KIRL0000000000053

287

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SWARNKAUR NA

B-6 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI 

110024 INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000064

849

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7980.00 13-Apr-2023

SWARNSINGHCH

ATRATH SERVICE

V & PO NANWAN PIND MEHTA 

ROAD DIST AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143144

KIRL0000000000036

435

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SWARNARAM SVRAM

SAMUDRAM 67 P C HOSTEL RD 

CHETPUT MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600031

KIRL0000000000004

389

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2250.00 13-Apr-2023

SWAROOPKANW

ARNAHATA

SRNAHATAHOUSEH

OLD

KHETAR PALI CHONTRA DOSYON KI 

GALI JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000038

890

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SWATIMBARSOD

E NA

FLAT NO B-13OM MALAYAGIRI GIRI 

VIHAR NAGAR BORIVILI EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000065

016

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7980.00 13-Apr-2023

SWATIPRAMOD

WAKNIS NA 427 KIRLOSKARWADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000064

786

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

SWATISSAKHAR

DANDE HSUDHIR

C-103,VAIBHAV APPARTMENTS 

OLD PRABHADEVI ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000046

560

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SWATISACHINDE

SHPANDE

SACHINSURESHDES

HPANDE

38/1 B SUVERNAREKHA CO OP HSG 

SOC PLOT NO 15 KARVENAGAR 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRLIN300450803719

63

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

SWATIVINAYAKK

OKJE

VINAYAKKRISHNAJI

KOKJE

FLAT NO 7 137/4/40 ABHAYSHREE 

GURURAJ SOCIETY PAUD ROAD 

KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRLIN301774176293

74

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

SWEETUMSHAH FHMANU

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

SWETUMSHAH FHMANU

38 MAHADEV NAGAR SOCIETY 

SAHIL BUNGLOW MANJUGATE 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000049

021

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SYAMMOHANM

P PADMANABHAN

MUPPARATHY HOUSE 

KORUMBISSERRY IRINJALAKUDA 

TRICHUR INDIA Kerala 680121

KIRLIN301637409933

08

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   250.00 13-Apr-2023

SYAMSUNDARAR

AOVULLI FHVENKATARAO

203,VASAVI TOWERS, DOUBLE 

ROAD, MVP COLONY, 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530017

KIRL0000000000050

735

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SYBILRITAKAMAT

H NA

11,ARCHLYN ST.PAULS ROAD, 

BANDRA INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000064

892

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SYEDAKHLAQUE

AHMAD FHSASAMI

S/O LATE S A SAMI MOHALLA 

SAMANPURA PO B V COLLEGE 

PATNA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800014

KIRL0000000000051

641

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

SYEDMUHAMME

D AHAMMEDHAJI

MANKUNNATHAYIL HOUSE 

ALINTHAI PERUMPILAVU POST 

KARIKAD VIA THRISSUR INDIA Kerala 680519

KIRL1201860000189

793

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

TABDULSAMAD NA

PLOT NO.40, THAKUR PLOTS, NEAR 

CORPORATORS HOUSE, TAJABAD 

SAREEF, NAGPUR-440024 INDIA Maharashtra 440024

KIRL0000000000065

344

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

TARAVINDAPRAB

HU

SHPRABHUPUNDAL

IK

HNO 28/2 II FLOOR CHURCH ROAD 

BHOGGAL JANAKPURA EXTN INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL1202990002108

231

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

TEJOY

EAPANABRAHAMS

ERVICE

MANISH DARSHAN 3/603 OPP PIPE 

LINE RD J B NAGAR ANDHERI E 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000037

492

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

TGSRINIVAS FG 1254 NORTH KASBA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000047

059

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



TKRAMACHAND

RA

TUMKURKARNIKLA

KSHMISHA

NO 430, 11TH MAIN ROOD 

HOMBEGOWDA NAGAR 

BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRLIN303116111225

73

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TKRISHNAMOHA

N

FHPVTHYAGARATA

N

C-509,VARDHMAN APTS., MAYUR 

VIHAR, PHASE-1 EXTN., DELHI INDIA Delhi 110091

KIRL0000000000051

461

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TLRENGARAJAN

TPLAKSHMINARASI

MHA

49-A EKAMBARA IYER ST VENKATA 

PURAM ANBATTUR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600053

KIRL0000000000035

686

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

TMSRINIVASKU

MAR

FHTMADANAGOPA

L

S/O T.MADANAGOPAL D.NO.18-1-

128, M.F.ROAD HINDUPUR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 515201

KIRL0000000000051

216

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

TMARUTHYSWA

MY FHNARAYANA

H NO 11-9/B1 RAMNAGER 

KARIMNAGAR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 505002

KIRL0000000000048

303

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TNANANTH NA

ANANTH & COMPANY, 

207,T.T.K.ROAD, 

ALWARPET,MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000065

340

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2280.00 13-Apr-2023

TNKUMARI FHMPBAHULEYAN

MANAKULANAGARA HOUSE NEAR 

THOPIL B.M.C. P.O. KOCHI (KERALA) INDIA Kerala 682021

KIRL0000000000051

939

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TNIRMALRAJKU

MARI

THIRUNANASAMBA

NTHAM

15 G S T ROAD SAINT THOMAS 

MOUNT CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600016

KIRLIN300214109947

61

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

TPBHASKARAN FHP

6C SEBAK BAIDYA STREET 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000047

785

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TRGOPALAKRISH

NAN FTRRAMASWAMI

77 4TH AVENUE ASHOK NAGAR 

NADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600083

KIRL0000000000051

969

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TRMEENAKSHI

FHTHIRUNAVUKKA

RASU

42, SWARNAMBIGAI AGRAHARAM 

SALEM-I INDIA Tamil Nadu 636001

KIRL0000000000048

934

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TRSANKARAN NA

C/O STATE BANK OF INDIA 

NANDAMBOKKAM MADRAS-89 

TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu 600089

KIRL0000000000065

298

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

TRSUBRAMAIAN

TSRATNAMENGINE

ER

118 SWARNANAMBIGAI LAYOUT 

RAM NAGAR POST COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641009

KIRL0000000000037

904

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TRSUBRAMANYA LATESHTVRAMESH 12/405 SANGEETHA 7TH ROAD KIRL0000000000038 Amount for unclaimed and TRSUBRAMANYA

M

LATESHTVRAMESH

C

12/405 SANGEETHA 7TH ROAD 

CHEMBUR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000038

162

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TRTEWARI LATESHMDTEWARI E 2/12 VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000036

081

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TRADHAKRISHN

AN

KTHANGAVELUPRO

FESSOR

1088 T S KRISHNA NAGAR PADI 

POST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600050

KIRL0000000000036

604

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TRAVINDRA

SHSOMASEKHARRA

OSE

ADITYA SHARES, H NO 8-3-214/3/2 

PLOT NO 23,SRINIVASA NAGAR 

COLONY W HYDERABAD 0 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500038

KIRL0000000000040

975

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

TSSHANKARANA

RAYANA SREENIVASASETTY

RUKMNI HALL COOTH MERCHANTS 

HULIYAR (DT-TUMKUR) INDIA Karnataka 572218

KIRL0000000000010

578

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

TTMAMU

SHTTKALANTHANH

OUSEHOLD

THAYYIL THODIKAYIL HOUSE, POST 

KUTTIKKATTOOR CALICUT KERALA INDIA Kerala 673008

KIRL0000000000040

090

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

TVGANESH TPVENKATRAMAN

11/288 HIRA HOUSE SIR 

BALACHANDRA ROAD MATUNGA 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000022

904

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

TVKAMAKSHI NA

6 NATARAJ BUILDING 353/7 R B 

MEHTA MARG (60 JT RD) 

GHATKOPAR EAST INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000065

331

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

TVSUBRAHMANY

AM

FVSUBRAHMANYA

M

B-14 MITHILA NAGARI CO OP HSG 

SOC LTD AUNDH ROAD KHADKI 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000045

640

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

TVALLI

DRSSTHIRUMALAIK

OLUNDU

DOOR NO 7 MUTHARAMMAN KOIL 

STREET KOKKIRAKULAM 

TIRUNELVELI INDIA Tamil Nadu 627009

KIRLIN300183136298

57

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TAHIRSAEED FHAHMED 474/7,SHAPUR ROAD, LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226020

KIRL0000000000050

062

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TAIVINAYAKTHO

MBARE NA H NO 2371 ISLAMPUR DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000065

292

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

TAJFARIDI NA

G K AHMED BLOCK NEAR COURT 

APPARTMENT 3 CIVIL LINES RAIPUR 

M P M P ) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000065

326

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

TAJINDERBATRA

RAMCHANDBATRA

BUSINESS

8666 BAHAR GARH ROSHAN ARA 

ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi 110007

KIRL0000000000039

398

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

TAJUSPATEL JAMNADAS

C/O PATEL J M J K GANDHI'S BLDG 

BHADRA KALI MATA'S LANE 

RAOPURA VADODARA 390001 INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000027

048

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

TALAKCHANDGA

UTAMCHAND NA AT POST KOREGAON DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000065

257

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023



TALAKCHANDTC

HHEDA FTOKARSHI

D/401,VEENA BEENA APARTMENT 

ACHARYA DONDE MARG SEWREE 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400015

KIRL0000000000047

404

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TALLURIRAVI FHTSUBBARAO

C/O Y TIRUPATHAIAH 3-6-571 

STREET NO.8 HIMAYATH NAGAR 

HYDERBAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500029

KIRL0000000000048

357

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TALWALKARURM

ILA PRAKASH

S NO 135/2B/2C/3A/4A & 136/2B 

PLOT NO 50 FLAT NO 201 

PRASHANT SOCIETY SANIDHYA 

BUILDING NR KRISHNA HOSPITAL 

KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRLIN300450801713

66

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TAMANAMPUDIL

AKSHMIKUMARI SRINIVASAREDDY

C/O DEVI SEA FOODS TANUKU 

WEST GODAVARI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534211

KIRLIN300394148231

04

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

TAMBAKEBASAP

PAONKARAPPA NA

P B NO. 25 TAMBAKE STREET NEAR 

HANUMAN TEMPLE DIST. BIJAPUR 

TALIKOTI DIST. BIJAPUR TALIKOTI INDIA Karnataka 586214

KIRLIN300888137542

08

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5700.00 13-Apr-2023

TANAJIANAJIPAT

IL NA P O KHAKURDI DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065

258

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

TAPANBANERJEE

GOPALBANERJEESE

RVICE

70/2 D D MONDAL GHAT ROAD 

DAKHSINESWAR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700076

KIRL0000000000036

759

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TAPANKANTICHA

KRABORTY DURGADAS

C/O M/S KIRLOSKAR OIL ENGINES 

LTD B/2/1 NIRALA NAGAR 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226020

KIRL0000000000024

946

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

TAPANRAY

LATESHTULSHICHA

R

C/O N M BAID 20 NETAJI SUBHASH 

ROAD IST FLOOR CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000035

197

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TAPASACHARYY

A FHBISHNUPADA

VILL. CHANDIPUR P.O. 

RAGHUNATHBARI DIST. MIDNAPUR 

(WEST BENGAL) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000054

064

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

TAPASKUMARM

ONDAL

SISIRKUMARMOND

AL

TRISULAPATTY PO BOLPUR DT 

BIRBHUM INDIA West Bengal 731204

KIRLIN300214109738

44

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023ONDAL AL BIRBHUM INDIA West Bengal 731204 44 unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

TAPASRAY FRCRAY

18/2 GARIAHAT ROAD FLAT NO 3F 

NILANJAN CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000034

145

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

TAPASRAY RCRAY

18/2 GARIAHAT ROAD FLAT N0 3F 

NILANJAN CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000034

144

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

TAPASIROYCHO

WDHURY FHSANDIP

R-26,S.M.NAGAR HOUSING BUDGE 

BUDGE ROAD PO.SARKARPOOL 

DIST:24 PARGANAS (S) INDIA West Bengal 743352

KIRL0000000000047

720

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TARACHANDRAT

ANDON

KLTANDONBUSINES

S

TANDON BOOK DEPOT SIPRI BAZAR 

JHANSI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284003

KIRL0000000000035

578

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TARAMMANIAR MADHU

C/O GEEPEE & TOWELL CORP PTE 

LTD SUITE 2404 24TH FLR CLIF 

FORD CENTRE SINGAPORE SINGAPORE NA NA

KIRL0000000000006

881

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

TARARAMKRISH

NABASTIKAR NA

KAILAS TRUST ELLORA DIST-

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431102

KIRL0000000000010

250

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              28650.00 13-Apr-2023

TARASHANTILALJ

AIN NA

331 A KALBADEVI ROAD 4TH 

FLOOR ROOM NO-20 BOMBAY-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000065

295

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TARABAIBSAPRE NA 855 SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000062

435

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              39900.00 13-Apr-2023

TARABAIBAPURA

ODHEKNE NA

KARNAIK ROAD.RADHE GOVIND 

NIWAS KALYAN D IST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000065

306

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

TARABAIBHALCH

ANDRAPARANJP

E NA

28 A VISWAKUNJ COLONY 

BALIAKAKA ROAD DHOR BAZAR 

AHMEDABAD-22 INDIA Gujarat 380022

KIRL0000000000065

291

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

TARABAICHAVA

N NA

1291 TARA MANSION 

MANGALWAR PETH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065

260

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TARABAIDIGAMB

ARPITALE NA MEHEKAR DIST BULDHANA INDIA Maharashtra 443301

KIRL0000000000065

294

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

TARABAIDINKAR

GURJAR NA

C/O SMT LEELA G KHEDEKAR,PLOT 

NO 49 SALOKHE NGR KALAMBA RD 

KKOLHAPUR-416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065

327

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

TARABAIMORES

HWARHAJARE NA

PLOT NO 150 MANGALAYATAN 

SHRIKRISHNANAGAR BORIVLI E INDIA Maharashtra 400066

KIRL0000000000065

335

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

TARABAISHANKA

RRAOWATWE NA

C/O DR R J WATWE CHOWK BAZAR 

NANDED (MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000065

313

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TARABAISURESH

SHIRGAOKAR HSURESH

AT & POST UGARKHURD DIST 

BELGAUM KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 591316

KIRL0000000000009

585

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8025.00 13-Apr-2023



TARABENISHWA

RLALMEHTA ISHWARLAL

C/O J C BHATT, SURYA MAHAL, B 

BHARUCHA MARG, FORT, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000027

749

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

TARABENJSHAH FHJASWANTLAL

76/78 MIRZA STREET 2ND FLOOR 

ANAND BHAWAN MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000050

919

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TARABENKSOLA

NKI

KISANLALMSOLANK

I

VADIPARA STREET NO. 3 OPP. 

MELAS GROUND SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRLIN301991101219

74

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

TARABENSDOSHI FHSEVANTILAL

38 MAHADEVNAGAR SOC MAJURA 

GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

333

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TARABENSOLAN

KI FHKISHANLAL

VADIPARA STREET NO.3 OPP 

MELA'S GROUND 

SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 363001

KIRL0000000000049

797

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

TARACHANDRAJ

ARAMSHAH NA

GURUWAR PETH NIPANI DIST 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000065

259

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

TARAMATINARA

YANWADEKAR NA 1298 SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065

307

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TARAPRASADKU

LANANDSHARM

A FKULANAND

C/O STANDARD CHARTERED BANK 

SECURITIES DEPARTMENT 25, 

MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, P.B.NO. 

558 MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000052

559

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

TARKEYSHARMA FHTOLARAM

C/O SHAKAMBRI NIWAS KALI 

KOTHI MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR INDIA Bihar 842001

KIRL0000000000051

589

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TAROHIRANAND

BHOJRAJADVANI HIRANAND

805 (102) SADHU VASWANI NAGAR 

GANESHKHIND RD AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000011

553

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

TARSEMLALBHA

TIA FHMELARAM

C/O.ESSAR RUBBER INDUSTRIES 69-

D, TILJALA ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700046

KIRL0000000000047

727

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TARSEMRAJ FHSAINDASS

GUPTA MEDICO NEAR BUS STAND 

BATALA INDIA Punjab 143505

KIRL0000000000050

560

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

39A GOBINDA AUDDY ROAD 

TARUNKUMARM

UKHERJEE PRATAPKUMAR

39A GOBINDA AUDDY ROAD 

APARTMENT TRIPARNA BLOCK -B, 

FLOOR 7 FLAT 4, CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700027

KIRL0000000000034

276

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

TARUNSETHI

ASHOKKUMARSETH

I 10/D 15 SEC 7 ROHINI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRLIN300513159791

69

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TARUNARATHI FHNAVAL

1045 MAHAVIR MARKET RING 

ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000048

988

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

TARUNKUMARM

ANOHARDUDANI

MANOHARVERHO

MALDUDANI

501 AADESHWAR APTS 5TH FLOOR 

SAYANI ROAD KHED GULLY DADAR 

(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRLIN300450106399

29

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

TATYASAHEBMA

DHAVRAOPATIL NA

A/P SHIRALI PULACHI TAL 

HATKANANGLE DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416109

KIRL0000000000065

336

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3645.00 13-Apr-2023

TAVANAPPABAL

VANTMANDPE FBALVANT

C/O K S SHETE, 1003/7,SAMRAT 

ASHOK NAGAR SHAHAPUR ROAD, 

ICHALKARANJI INDIA Maharashtra 416115

KIRL0000000000045

019

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

TAVANAPPACHA

NDRAPPAUPADH

YE CHANDRAPPA

SONAI TAL NEVASA DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414603

KIRL0000000000001

041

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5135.00 13-Apr-2023

TAVANAPPAGUN

DUKALGHATGI NA

TAVANAPPA GUNDU KALGHATGI 

84/11 APOLLO HOUSE 2ND FLOOR 

B S MARG FORT INDIA Maharashtra 400023

KIRL0000000000065

296

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

TAVVASRINIVAS

ARAO FHSRINIVASA

C/O D.S.RANGANATH 11-63-

74,BRAHMANA STREET 

VIJATAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000049

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TEJCHANDBHUR

AT

SHERCHANDBHURA

T

OPP ASOP-KI-HAWELI, ANDHERI 

CHANDNI POLE JODHPUR CITY 

(RAJ>) INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000043

108

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

TEJRAJJAIN NA

NAVRANG TRANSPORT CO. 

P.O.PIPAR CITY, DIST:JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan 342601

KIRL0000000000065

339

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

TEJABHICAROSHI

RODKAR

BHICAROSHIRODKA

R

HOUSE NO. 43 WARD NO. 8, KENI 

WADO ANSABHAT MAPUSA INDIA Goa 403507

KIRL1201060000735

811

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TEJASINGHCHAH

AL LATESHTEKSINGHS 356 GAUTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

KIRL0000000000036

114

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TEJASKUMARJAY

ANTILALKALARIA

JAYANTILALKARSA

NDASKALARIA

111 ARTI APPT 

KASHIWISHWANATH PLOT RAJKOT 

RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRLIN301774179393

92

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   370.00 13-Apr-2023

TEJESHWARISHA

H

VIJENDERLALSHAH

HOUSEWIFE

16-11-740/A DILSUKH NAGAR 

HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500660

KIRL0000000000038

870

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023



TEKCHANDHOT

WANI FPARAARAM

138,RAMESH GOSWAMI ROAD 

PO.KANCHRAPARA DIST:NORTH 24 

PARGANAS WEST-BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 743145

KIRL0000000000047

629

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

THAKARBHAINA

RANJITATIADESA

I FNARANJI

8/1450 MALI FATIA KAJI'S MAIDAN 

GOPIPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000045

207

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

THAKARIDEVIKH

ATRI FHGHAMANDI

C/O MAGHA RAM G KHATRI 

KHATRIYON KA NICHALA VASS 

BARMER RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 344001

KIRL0000000000050

624

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

THAKERTEJALG NA

12 CHANDRODAY SOCIETY NEAR 

SARDAR PATEL STADIUM 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380014

KIRL1203320008234

232

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   290.00 13-Apr-2023

THAKORVIJAYSIN

GHJEECRAJPUT NA

AT POST VADNER KHAKURDI TAL 

MALEGAON DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423111

KIRL0000000000001

602

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

THAKORLALCHH

ABILDAS CHHABILDAS NAWAPUR T V RLY INDIA Gujarat 387540

KIRL0000000000001

838

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3185.00 13-Apr-2023

THAKURDHARM

ANI

NENUMALDHARMA

NISERVICE

HB 36/5 PIMPRI COLONY POONA 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000039

168

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

THAYIMRITHYUN

JAYASETTY THAYIMALLAPPA

DOOR NO 75 XI WARD CAR STREET 

BELLARY INDIA Karnataka 583101

KIRL0000000000018

624

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              15185.00 13-Apr-2023

THECHAIRMANL

OKMANYASHIVA

JIVAC NA

AT BEMBALE PO KARKAME DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413302

KIRL0000000000060

598

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

THECHAIRMANS

HIVABASAPPASI

DDAPPA NA

TIPSHETI S FUND COMMITTEE C/O 

MR S D KOTHAVALE CHIKODI DIST 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591201

KIRL0000000000060

582

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              59810.00 13-Apr-2023

THECOLLECTORC

OURTOFWARDS NA COLLECTOR OFFICE DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000063

735

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

THECOLLECTORC

OURTOFWARDS NA COLLECTOR OFFICE SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000060

813

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023OURTOFWARDS NA COLLECTOR OFFICE SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001 813 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

THEDEPUTYNAZI

RDISTCOURT NA DIST COURT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000061

922

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              15120.00 13-Apr-2023

THEGENERALSEC

RETARY NA

CO MRS DADIBAI DESHMUKH 

HINDU G H SCHOOL MAHAL 

NAGPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000061

278

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

THEINDIAPATRO

NBANKLTD NA SHOLAPUR CITY SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000061

598

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

THEMAHARASHT

RAEXECUTORAN

D NA

S P COLLEGE COMPOUND ABOVE 

BANK OF MAHARASHTRA TILAK 

ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

THEMANAGERSH

RIRAMMATHSAU

NSTHAN NA

ELLICHPUR CITY MALVESPURA 

ELLICHPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000062

480

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

THEMUKHYADH

YAPAK NA

AD C O MR BALUKAKA KANITKAR 

341 SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000062

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

THESAVATRAMS

ONSPVTLTD NA TAJNA PETH TILAK ROAD AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000064

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

THESUPERINTEN

DENT NA

TILAK RASHTRIYA SCHOOL AKOLA 

AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444002

KIRL0000000000064

270

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

THEEGALAVENK

ATARAMANAYYA FHTCV

T 13 KANDABABU SONS 

KOTHAUALASA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 531183

KIRL0000000000050

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

THEPPANATHAN

TONYDAVIS ANTONYDAVIS

ROOM NO 1 SAINATH APARTMENT 

A WING RAMDASWADI SANTOSHI 

MATA ROAD KALYAN WEST THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL1206740000047

681

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     50.00 13-Apr-2023

THIRICOTECHAN

DRASEKHARANN

AIR

ACHATHACHUTHA

NNAI

SREE REMMIIM MYLAMPADI 

NELLICODE CALICUUT KOZHIKODE 

DIST KERALA-673916 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000035

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

THOMASMATHE

W CMMATHEW

SILVER CASTLE FLAT NO H NO 8 IST 

MAIN ROAD NEHRU NAGAR ADYAR 

CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600020

KIRLIN301080220552

64

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

THOMASPL JOHN

SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD 

WADAKANCHERY THRISSUR DT 

THRISSUR DT INDIA Kerala 680582

KIRLIN301637403145

96

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

THOMASRAJESH EKTHOMAS

H 92 3RD CROSS 2ND MAIN KSRTC 

LAYOUT 2ND PHS J P NAGAR 

BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 560078

KIRLIN300450139269

27

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     40.00 13-Apr-2023



THOTAKEDARIN

ATH TSOMESHWAR

12-1-141 PINNAVARI STREET 

WARANGAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 506002

KIRL1201060000850

358

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

TILAKDHARISING

HMUSAISINGH NA

AT & POST-NEWADA VIA JABALPUR 

DIST-JAEENPUR (UP) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 222001

KIRL0000000000065

308

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TILOKCHANDJAI

N FHCHAND

JAIN TRADING COMPANY DALLI 

RAJHARA DIST DURG DALLI 

RAJHARA INDIA Chhattisgarh 491228

KIRL0000000000049

616

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TILOKCHANDSAR

AWGI

LATESHKHUBCHAN

D

OPP HIGH SCHOOL KHARUPETIA 

DIST DARRANG ASSAM INDIA Assam 784115

KIRL0000000000035

341

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

TIMAJIVYANKAT

ESHPITRE NA AT POST SUPA KARWAR INDIA Karnataka 581301

KIRL0000000000065

261

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TIPPANNAVENKU

SACHAVAN NA

SAIDAPUR P B CROSS GAIKWAD 

CHAWL DHARWAD INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000065

332

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TIRLOKSINGHGU

JRAL KIRPALSINGH

14 AVADH PURI NEAR AVADH 

CONVENT SCHOOL SUBHASH 

NAGAR BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243001

KIRL0000000000033

627

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

TIRTHANKARBAN

ERJEE ALOKEBANERJEE

27/1A BEADON ROW KOLKATA 

WEST BENGAL INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRLIN300513126193

57

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

TITUHARLALKA FHBN

KAMRUP STEEL TRADERS SATI JAY 

MATI ROAD ATHGOANI GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049

980

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TNCPADMASRINI

VASAN NA

8-1-70 BRAHMA STREET CHITTOOR 

CHITTOOR DIST ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517001

KIRL0000000000065

316

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TOFIKALIAHMED

ALIBOHRA NA

C/O MR N F VAGHJIPURWALA 

INSURANCE AGENT AMLI FALIA 

VOHARWAD GODHRA-389 001 INDIA Gujarat 389001

KIRL0000000000065

317

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

TONMOYDAS

DHARMANANDADA

S

SONIRAM BORA ROAD PO ULUBARI 

G S ROAD GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781007

KIRLIN300214126334

23

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TONSERAMESHU

PENDRAPAI

LATEUPENDRAANA

NTHPAI

NO 5 CHITRAKALA ANANTHNAGAR 

MANIPAL INDIA Karnataka 576119

KIRLIN301135262555

23

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              59810.00 13-Apr-2023

TREVORDONFER C/O BELEZA D'COSTA SERAULIM KIRL0000000000032 Amount for unclaimed and TREVORDONFER

NANDES DON

C/O BELEZA D'COSTA SERAULIM 

POST COLVA SALSETTE GOA INDIA Goa 403708

KIRL0000000000032

761

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7985.00 13-Apr-2023

TRIBHUVANDAS

VALLABHADASG

UJARATHI NA

SHET GANGARAM CHHABILDAS 

YEOLA DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000065

288

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend            122890.00 13-Apr-2023

TRIKAMLALDULL

ABHADASVANI NA IN BHADRA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000065

262

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TRILOCHANINVE

STMENTSCOPVT

LTD COMPANY

13 SHANGRI-LA CARMICHAEL 

ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000015

501

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

TRILOKYATRI HARDITSINGHRETD

HOUSE NO 2901/1 SECTOR 42 C 

CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160014

KIRL0000000000036

421

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TRILOKYATRI HARDITSINGH

2901/1,SECTOR 42-C, 

CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160036

KIRL0000000000043

872

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

TRIMBAKANANT

SHARANGPANI NA

NEW ENGLISH SCHOOL AT POST 

SINNER DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422103

KIRL0000000000065

264

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

TRIMBAKBALAJIJ

OGLEKAR TRIMBAK 401 SHANIWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000001

113

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

TRIMBAKBHIKAJI

LIMAYE NA

RETD STATION MASTER AT POST 

PARTUR N S RLY DIST PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000065

268

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

TRIMBAKGOVIN

DBHANDAKKAR NA PANDHARKAVADA DIST YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445302

KIRL0000000000065

290

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TRIMBAKKESHAV

VAZE NA

829 SADASHIV PETH VAZE WADA 

POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

293

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

TRIMBAKKRISHN

ABHAT NA

ASHOK NAGAR ROAD KANDIVALI 

BOMBAY 67 NB INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000065

286

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

TRIMBAKMAHAD

EOSHETE NA

AT&POST KEM TAL KARMALA DIST 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413223

KIRL0000000000065

347

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   835.00 13-Apr-2023

TRIMBAKNARAY

ANRANADE FNARAYAN

"PRAGATI" 1193 SADASHIV PETH 

MADIWALE COLONY PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000044

981

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TRIMBAKNARHA

RTATKE NA

SATYA APARTMENTS BLOCK 12 II 

FLOOR GHKHALE ROAD NAUPADA 

THANA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065

310

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TRIMBAKNILKAN

THCHIPLUNKAR NA

SARDAR NATU S VASANT BAUG 

POONA SATARA ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065

266

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

TRIMBAKNIMBA

SHETSHIMPI NA

C O MR M T VIRARI AT POST 

KALVAN DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423501

KIRL0000000000065

267

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023



TRIMBAKTOTAR

AMNAIK FTOTARAM

14TH RETREAT THRONTON HELTH 

SURREY LONDON (U.K.) INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000045

187

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

TRIMBAKVISHNU

DHARAP NA

1485 SADASHIV PETH POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

314

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

TRINADHARAOC

HITTURI

BALARAMAMURTY

CHITTURI

F/312, AVISHKAR COMPLEX, OLD 

PADRA ROAD, VADODARA INDIA Gujarat 390015

KIRL1204440000031

863

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     30.00 13-Apr-2023

TRIPTABADHWA

R NA

AMEIT OM COLD STORAGE 

STATION ROAD UJJAIN DISTT 

BADAUN UJJAIN INDIA Madhya Pradesh 456001

KIRL0000000000036

165

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TRIPTAGUPTA PRACTICE

181 MUKHERJEE PARK KHYALA 

ROAD NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000036

038

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

TRIPTASIVINDER

SINGH

SIVINDERSINGHHO

US

D-4, COMMISSARIATE ROAD, 

'SUNDARBANS', HASTINGS, 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700022

KIRL0000000000035

864

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

TRIPURSHANKAR

KALIDASJOSHI NA

AT POST JORAVAR NAGAR 

KATHIAWAR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000065

263

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

TRIUGYNARAINP

ANDEY FHKULPAT

PRAKASH AUTO STORES, BARHNI 

BAZAR, SIDARTH NAGAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 272201

KIRL0000000000050

099

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TRIVENIVISHWAS

MARWADI

VISHWASDMARWA

DI

R NO 28 JAGANNATH COOP HSG 

SOC NEAR JAYASHREE CINEMA 

CHINCHWAD STATION PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411019

KIRL1201320000231

461

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   145.00 13-Apr-2023

TROYRODARIGU

ES FJOHN

4 D 32 LOHIA NAGAR 3RD FLOOR 

MADHUR APTS 306 L.B.S.MARG 

KURLA (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400070

KIRL0000000000046

319

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

TRYAMBAKBHAG

WANTMODAK NA

R M P AT POST SATANA BAGLAN 

DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423301

KIRL0000000000065

271

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

TRYAMBAKDAM

ODARKULKARNI NA

AT POST NACHANKHEDA VIA 

SHENDURNI DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 442306

KIRL0000000000065

270

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023ODARKULKARNI NA SHENDURNI DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 442306 270 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TRYAMBAKDATT

ATRAYAKHEDEK

AR NA

SARANG LODGE RATNAGIRI 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065

312

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TRYAMBAKGAN

GADHARGHARP

URE NA

MEHENDALE VRIDHASHRAM 

SANGLI 416 416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TRYAMBAKGOPA

LDESAI NA

MAIN COLONY M/15 2 P O 

WALCHANDNAGAR DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413114

KIRL0000000000065

289

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

TRYAMBAKNARA

YANKELKAR NARAYAN

C/O M/S KELKAR BROS LAXMI RD 

711 NARAYAN PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000008

345

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3825.00 13-Apr-2023

TRYAMBAKNARA

YANKELKAR NARAYAN

C/O M/S KELKAR BROS 711 

NARAYAN PETH LAXMI RD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000008

347

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3900.00 13-Apr-2023

TRYAMBAKNARA

YANKELKAR FNARAYAN 1194/30 SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000045

073

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

TRYAMBAKNARA

YANKELKAR NARAYAN

C/O M/S KELKAR BROS LAXMI RD 

711 NARAYAN PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000008

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2025.00 13-Apr-2023

TRYAMBAKSAKH

ARAMAGHAO SAKHARAMAGHAO

VRUNDA BANGLOW PLOT NO. 1, 

VINAYAK ADARSHA HOUSING 

SOCEITY, TILAK NAGAR 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL1202890000203

642

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

TRYAMBAKLALS

HANKARLALBHA

RADI SHANKARLAL

AT VAMBORI TAL RAHURI DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413704

KIRL0000000000002

821

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11250.00 13-Apr-2023

TRYMBEKAPPAJI

SHRINGARPURE NA

17 RANE WADI HINDU FRIEND 

SOCY ROAD 5 NATWAR NAGAR 

BOMBAY 6 INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000065

269

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TUKARAMARJUN

KARPE NA ANSA BHAT MAPSA GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000065

272

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

TUKARAMBABAJI

SALUNKHE NA C O MR G S SHEDJI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065

277

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TUKARAMBHIMR

AOKADAM NA

AT POST MASUCHIWADI TAL 

WALWA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416313

KIRL0000000000065

328

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

TUKARAMCHAN

DRUSHITAPHE NA

SHOP NO 2 KIRLOSKARVADI DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065

305

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

TUKARAMGOVIN

DSAWANT NA

LAXMIBAG SHAMASHET CHAWL 

JAWAHAR ROAD GH ATKOPAR 

FAST BOMBAY-77 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000065

275

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

TUKARAMKHAN

DERAOWAGH NA

C O DR D B KHADILKAR NEAR 

SARKAR WADA NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065

274

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023



TUKARAMKRISH

NAJISATAM NA

SITAFALVADI NEAR GANGABAVADI 

MAZGAON BOMBAY 10 INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000065

273

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TUKARAMLACHH

AMANDASKOTH

A NA

OPP LINGMURTI TEMPLE 381 82 

SAKHAR PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000065

279

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

TUKARAMMORE

SHWARKARAMB

ELKAR NA

24 PODUMAIPITHAN NILAYAM 5TH 

MAIN ROAD R A PURAM MADRAS-

28 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000065

278

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TUKARAMNAGN

ATHKOTTAWAR NA

SADAR BAZAR P O HINGOLI DIST 

PARBHANI INDIA Maharashtra 431513

KIRL0000000000065

320

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

TUKARAMPAND

USANDAGE NA

KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS LTD 

KIRLOSKAR WADI PUMP ASEMBLY 

SHOP NO 3 INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065

338

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TUKARAMPAND

URANGPATIL NA

SHOP NO-2 KIRLOSKAR BROTHERS 

LTD KIRLOSKARWADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065

323

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

TUKARAMPURUS

HOTTAMSHETYE NA

C O MR Y P MAYEKAR AT P O 

MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000065

276

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TUKARAMSAYAB

ANNAGUNDA NA 785 OLD GANJ POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

283

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TUKARAMTATOB

AALSANDKAR NA AT POST-DUDHONDI (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 413220

KIRL0000000000065

311

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TUKARAMTRYM

BAKSHETWANI NA

NETAJI CHOWK, NEAR HANUMAN 

MANDIR NEAR KAMGAR BHAVAN, 

CHALISGAON-424101 DIST. 

JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424101

KIRL0000000000065

341

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

TUKARAMVALCH

ANDGUJAR NA

SOMWAR PETH AT POST TASGAON 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000065

281

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023ANDGUJAR NA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312 281 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TUKARAMVAMA

NAJIKULKARNI NA AT POST CHIKURDA DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415412

KIRL0000000000065

280

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TUKARAMVISHN

UBHISE NA

GENERAL MERCHANT AT POST 

BANDA DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416511

KIRL0000000000065

282

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

TULASANARAYA

NGEJJI NARAYAN

CHANDRIKA 188 CHIDAMBAR 

NAGAR TILAKWADI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000046

010

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

TULASABAINARSI

NGRAMAPPANS

HIMPI NA

AT POST KHANAPUR DIST 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000065

285

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TULASINATHKAD

IYALA

FHCHIRANJEEVIRA

O

PLOT NO 21 H NO 8-3-214/3/2A1 

SRINIVASA COLONY (WEST) 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500038

KIRL0000000000048

349

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

TULJARAMTATO

BASULAKHE NA

GENERAL MERCHANT AT POST 

OSMANABAD DIST SHOAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413501

KIRL0000000000065

284

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TULSABAIRANDA

D FHBANKATLAL 407, CHATI GALLI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000053

599

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

TULSHIDASBHIK

UPAIKANE NA ASSOLNA SALCETE GOA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000065

287

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9120.00 13-Apr-2023

TULSHIRAMSHIV

RAMSONAR SHIVRAM DIGHORI DIST BHANDARA INDIA Maharashtra 441904

KIRL0000000000001

751

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

TULSIDASDAGA NA

41 B,BRAJODALAL 

STREET,CALCUTTA-700006 INDIA West Bengal 700006

KIRL0000000000065

304

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

UGKRISHNAIAH NA

LOKUMUDIGARUVU KAIKALUR 

POST KRISHNA DT AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 521333

KIRL0000000000039

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

URLAKSHMINAR

ASEMHAN

SHURRAMANUJAM

BU

UTTATHUR & CO COMN COMPLEX, 

2ND FLOOR, 118 GOVINDAP 

NAICKEN ST. CHENNAI 0 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000040

964

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

UROOHIMOHAM

MED

DRHMUSMANBASH

A

NO. 13B, OLD HOSPITAL LANE, 

GUDIYATTAM, VELLORE DT, INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL1201160000065

657

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

USRINIVASRAO UNARSINGHRAO

23-6-868 SHA ALI BANDA 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500265

KIRL0000000000042

980

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UBEDURRAHEM

AN FHAZIABDULKARIM

133, AZAD NAGAR C/O A-ONE 

TRADERS BARABAUHI INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000029

357

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

UDAINARAIANSI

NGH FHNARAIN

Q.R.NO.1087,SECTOR-4G BOKARO 

STEEL CITY BIHAR INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000052

708

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

UDAYGHANASHY

AMBHAGAT NA

STORE A/C M T D K B LTD 

KIRLOSKARVADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065

392

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023



UDAYNARASINH

ALIMAYE NA

8 RUTURAJ 31 SHEELAVIHAR 

COLONY BHARATHI VIDYAPEETH 

RD ERANDAWANE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065

378

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UDAYPURUSHE NA

12210 VALERIE LANE LAUREL 

MARYLAND MD 20708

UNITED STATES OF 

AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000065

416

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3265.00 13-Apr-2023

UDAYRAJARAMK

ULKARNI FRAJARAM

"THIRTHRAJI" SUBHASH NAGAR, 

MALGAON RD, MIRAJ INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000052

615

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UDAYVASSUDEV

NAIK FHVASSUDEV

LAXMI NIWAS LOTLIKAR BUILDING 

AQUEM-ALTO, MARGAO, GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000049

435

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UDAYVITHALUTT

EKAR

VITHALSONUUTTEK

AR

PASAIDHAN SR NO 51 PLOT NO 235 

BHAIRAV NAGAR DHANORI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411015

KIRLIN300513141246

94

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

UDAYAGANESHK

HARE NA

DIGAMBAR BLDG NEAR 

MEHENDALE GARRAGE KARVE 

ROAD POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065

383

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

UDAYKUMARKES

HAVBHAT

KESHAVVENKATES

HBHAT

423, B, GURU MAHARAJ ROAD, 

MANGALWAR PETH, KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416012

KIRL1201091900151

533

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UDAYKUMARVIT

HALRAOVANJARI NA

H NO 2605B UTKARSHBAN NR 

MANTRI TALAO OLD GANESH 

MANDAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000065

397

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   680.00 13-Apr-2023

UDDHAVBABAJI

MAHAJAN NA AT POST PARALI VAIJNATH INDIA Maharashtra 431505

KIRL0000000000065

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UDDHAVMAHAD

EVAPTE NA 479 3 TILAK ROAD POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

359

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UDDHAVNAROB

AHOMKAR NA

NEW PANCHCHA PETH NEAR HD 

QT KIRANA BHUSARI SHOP 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065

351

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

UDDHAVVISHNU

JOSHIRUIKAR NA AT POST KARAD DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065

353

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

UDESINGVCHAU

DHARI

VALLABHBHAICHA

UDHARISERVICE

C 5/42 ALTHAN TENAMENT 

BHATAR ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000038

110

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023DHARI UDHARISERVICE BHATAR ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007 110 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UDHAVBABURA

OKABURE NA

93 MOTICHANDNAGAR SATARA 

ROAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000065

362

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

UDHAVMARUTID

HADGE MARUTI 260 BUDHWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000

441

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1160.00 13-Apr-2023

UDITNARAYAND

AS FHUPENDRANATH

QR NO K/3/5, RD NO. 18 PO TELCO 

WORKS JAMSHEDPUR INDIA Jharkhand 831004

KIRL0000000000050

661

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UDUPIRAOBHIM

RAOTAVARGERI FBHIMRAO

C-23, F/2, DEWAN SHAH HSG. 

ENCLAVE NEW AMBADI ROAD, VASI 

(WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000045

271

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

UJAMSIBHAINAG

ARDASTHAKKER

NAGARDASRAMJIB

HAIBUSINESS

C/O M/S NAGARDAS RAMJIBHAI P 

O PATDI DIST SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat 382765

KIRL0000000000038

474

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

UJJWALAVIJAPU

RKAR

PURUSHOTTAMVIJ

APURKAR

14 BOND STREET BRIDGEWATER 

NEW JERSEY USA

UNITED STATES OF 

AMERICA NA NA

KIRLIN300450139860

99

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

UKANDAJIBALAJI

TELI NA

AT POST-DIGRAS TAL DARWHA DT-

YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445203

KIRL0000000000065

350

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ULHASBHAGWA

NDESHPANDE NA

F.N.B-18,MAYUR B,APTS, 

15/2/1A,MANIK BAUG, VITHAL 

PARK,WADGAON BUDRUK, INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000065

407

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8435.00 13-Apr-2023

ULKAASHOKBHA

DKAMKAR NA

E-3, SEA FACE PARK, 50, 

BHULABHAI DESAI RD., MUMBAI. INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRLIN300450100618

60

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8625.00 13-Apr-2023

ULKAMANOJJOS

HI NA

FL NO 3 SUVARNAREKHA APT BLD E 

SN 119/3 SINHAGAD ROAD PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRLIN300450143942

02

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ULLALGOPALKRIS

HNANAYAK URAMA

C/O SUVASINI BEEDIES (P) LTD 

KARANGALPADY MANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 575003

KIRL0000000000008

609

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

UMABHASKARR

AOPATURKAR FBHASKARRAO NASGALLI, AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000052

561

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UMADEVIGOEL FHGOKULCHAND

C/O GOEL CUT PIECE STORE GREEK 

GANJ SITAPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 261001

KIRL0000000000050

388

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UMAKUMARI

ASHOKKUMARLAK

HANPAL

H NO 307 GALI NO 3 GURU NANAK 

AVENUE HOSHIRPUR PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 146001

KIRLIN301143104964

97

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

UMAMVISWANA

THA

SHMVISWANATHA

HOUSEWIFE

C/O M VISWANATHA SYNDICATE 

BANK SHAHAPUR BR BELGAUM 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000040

062

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UMAMAHESWA

RARAOKOMMUR

I

VEERABHADRAIAH

CLERK

DOOR NO 9/75/10, BHIMANAVARI 

STREET, KOTHAPET, VIJAYAWADA, INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000039

371

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



UMAPALIWAL

NARENDRAPALIWA

LHO

C/O GP CAPT N K PALIWAL DDGMS 

(O & P) DTE GEN MED SERVICES 

(AIR) AIR H.Q. WEST BLOCK VI,RK 

PURAM, NEW DELHI-110066 INDIA Delhi 110066

KIRL0000000000035

543

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UMAPRASD FHMAHESHWARI

C/O JUGESHWAR NATH MATHUR T 

P LANE KHANGERGALI P O 

GULZARBUG PATNA INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000051

608

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UMARAVINDRAL

OKHANDE NA

EX SERVICEMEN SOCIETY 

NIMAJAGA MAL PLOT NO 9 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065

398

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

UMASHANKARJO

GLEKAR SHANKAR

SANKALPA SOCY 47/3 PUNE POUD 

ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000013

917

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1425.00 13-Apr-2023

UMASHIVANAND

WAGALE NA

7/A,RAJENDRA, VIGHNARAJENDRA 

CO.OP.HSG.SOCY. MHATARPADA 

ROAD,AMBOLI ANDHERI(WEST) INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000065

365

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

UMASUDHISHKA

MAT SUDHISH

A-1,PAKHAR SOCIETY 

70/3B,ERANDAVANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRLIN303647100357

12

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

UMASURI

RAVISURIHOUSEWI

FE

53 RING ROAD LAJPAT NAGAR III 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110024

KIRL0000000000036

543

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UMABAIALIASKA

MALABAIDSUNT

HANKAR NA

H NO-3484 SAMADEVI GALLI 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590002

KIRL0000000000065

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

UMABAIMAHAD

EOGADGIL NA

DATTA KRUPA, KASHINATH PATIL 

NAGAR DHANKAWADI, H.NO. 

20/2/1/1 PUNE SATARA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000065

370

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UMABAIMANOH

ARBHAVE NA

C/O SMT.TARABAI 

GADGILSANDHURST BRIDGE 

ARAVIND NIW-SGRANT 

ROADBOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000065

354

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

C/O DR S S APTE 402 SUPERSTAR 

UMABAISADASHI

VAPTE SADAHIV

C/O DR S S APTE 402 SUPERSTAR 

17 PARRY RD BANDRA (W) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000005

419

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UMABAISHANKA

RDONGARE NA

C O D S DONGARE THE DEPT ENG 

196 55 TILAK ROAD POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

355

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

UMABAISHANKA

RRAOBHADKAM

BI SHANKARRAO

EXTENSION P O ATHNI (DIST 

BELGAUM) INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000007

474

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1575.00 13-Apr-2023

UMABAIVINAYA

KSHETGIRI VINAYAK

FLORENCIA BLOCK NO 12 FIRST FLR 

PALI MALA RD BANDRA W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000000

719

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1950.00 13-Apr-2023

UMABAIWAMAN

PHATAK NA

NEAR GALIYRIWALAS WADA 

TILAKNAGAR BILASPUR M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001

KIRL0000000000065

358

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

UMASHANKARG

ANPATLALASATI

GANPATLALASATIB

USINESS

JAISHREE NIWAS LOKMANY NAGAR 

PADA NO 1 ABOVE THANE JANTA 

COOP BANK VARTAK NAGAR 

THANA W INDIA Maharashtra 400606

KIRL0000000000039

668

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UMESHGUPTA

SHRIRAMKISHOREG

UPTA

6426/1 FACTORY ROAD NABI 

KARIM NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110055

KIRLIN301959100301

72

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UMESHKSHUKLA LATESHKDSHUKLA

28 PASCHIMI MARG VASANT VIHAR 

N DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000036

087

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

UMESHKUMARIA

GARWAL FHVEDPRAKASH

W/O VED PRAKASH AGARWAL 678, 

ASHUKARA, BAZARIA MOTILAL 

BAREILLY (U.P) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243001

KIRL0000000000048

813

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UMESHABENRA

MESHBHAIPATEL

RAMESHBHAIPATEL

HO

C/O VADIBHAI KHARIBAI PATEL AT 

NANSALAI POST BHAJARVADA 

TALKO ZALOD DIST PANCHMAHAL INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000037

760

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UMRAODEVISAN

CHETHI HDC

I S A KOIL STREET IST LANE V O C 

NAGAR TONDIARPET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600081

KIRL0000000000051

979

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UPDESHKAUR FHRABINDER

68 PHASE 6 S.A.S.NAGAR MOHALI 

DIST ROPAR PUNJAB INDIA Chandigarh 160055

KIRL0000000000048

734

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UPENDRADEVDU

TTDAVE NA

C/O M/S U D DAVE & CO 

CHHOTALAL BLDG NO1 KADIAKUI 

TILAK ROAD AHMEDABAD-380001 INDIA Gujarat 380001

KIRL0000000000065

384

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

UPENDRAKESHA

VKANITKAR NA 12 GANESH WADI PUNE-411 004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065

387

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

UPENDRAKUMA

RSINHA FHRAMKISORE

C/O RAM JANAM SINHA 218 

NEHRU NAGAR P O PATLIPUTRA 

COLONY PATNA INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000051

548

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



UPENDRAKUMA

RVITHALRAODES

AI FVITHALRAO

A/19,SUKHWANI DISCOVER, VIJAY 

NAGAR,KALEWADI PIMPRI INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000052

328

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UPENDRANARAY

ANJHA FSURATIJHA

QR.NO.1314 SECTOR-6B BOKARO 

STEEL CITY (BIHAR) INDIA Jharkhand 827006

KIRL0000000000046

349

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   600.00 13-Apr-2023

URMILTALWAR FHNEWALKRISHAN

27- SOUTH MODEL GRAM 

LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141002

KIRL0000000000048

561

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

URMILADSHAH DEVIDAS

B-19,AMAR NIVAS, 

175/189,R.R.M.ROY ROAD 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000044

736

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1350.00 13-Apr-2023

URMILALAXMAN

DESHPANDE NA

39 AMAR NIVAS PRARTHANA 

SAMAJ BOMBAY 400-004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065

367

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   605.00 13-Apr-2023

URMILALAXMAN

DESHPANDE NA

E4 SATSANG COMPLEX UPPER 

GOVIND NAGAR MALAD (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400097

KIRL0000000000065

417

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

URMILASINGH

FHSRIMAHENDRAK

R

117, NARMADA APPT ALAKNANDA, 

KALKAJI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051

311

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

URMILABENKIRIT

KUMARSHAH FHKIRITKUMAR

507 KANAKNIDHI SHAH OPP 

GANDHI SMRUTI NANPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000049

029

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

URVASHINANAV

ATY FHNANAVATY

1 HEMA HOUSE CHANDAVARKAR 

ROAD BORIVALI(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000051

851

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

URVIDEVADASSH

ENAI NA

MERCHANT ANSARI ROAD BUNDER 

MANGALORE 575001 - INDIA Karnataka 575001

KIRL0000000000065

403

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1820.00 13-Apr-2023

URVISHAPATEL VINODBHAIPATEL

''ABHAY'' - ATUL'' NR. TAPIVAS 

OPP.JALARAM COMPLEX 

V.V.NAGAR. INDIA Gujarat 388220

KIRLIN300636101207

00

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

USHAAGRAWAL FHNIRMAL

108, NESTLE 1B, NR.BOMBAY DYG., 

PANDURANG BUDHKAR MARG 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000049

854

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

USHAANANTBOK

ADE NA

47/6-3 ERANDAVANE CHHAYA 

BUNGALOW NEAR S N D T COLLEGE 

POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065

374

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023ADE NA POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004 374 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

USHAANIRUDHA

UMBRAJKAR HANIRUDHA

9B, ANILATA ONKAR HOUSING 

SOCIETY MAJREWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000052

687

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

USHAARUNCHA

NDORKAR HARUN

31,MANGAK MURTI OLD PANDIT 

COLONY NASIK (MAHARASHTRA) INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000046

831

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

USHAARVINDDH

EKNE NA 521,BUDHWAR PETH PUNE-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

393

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

USHACGAJAPUR

CHANDRASEKHARA

IAH

37,SRINIKETH, 3RD CROSS, 9TH 

MAIN, MATHIKERE, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560054

KIRL0000000000011

071

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2925.00 13-Apr-2023

USHACGAJAPUR NA

37, SRINIKETH ,3RD CROSS, 9TH 

MAIN MATHIKERE, BANGALORE-

560054 INDIA Karnataka 560054

KIRL0000000000065

389

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

USHACGAJAPUR HCGAJAPUR

37,SRINIKETH, 3RD CROSS, 9TH 

MAIN MATHIKERE, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560054

KIRL0000000000045

884

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

USHADAMODAR

DONGRE NA

S.NO.20/21 BALAJINAGAR. BEHIND 

DATTA STEEL CENTRE. JAMBHALE 

BUILDING.NEAR ELLORA PALACE, INDIA Maharashtra 411043

KIRL0000000000065

400

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

USHADATTATRA

YAVAIDYA NA

50,PARVATI, NANDA DEEP BLDG. 

PUNE, INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065

408

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

USHADEVI FHANILKUMAR

C/O AGAM VASTRA BHANDAR 38, 

PRATAP MARKET SRI GANGA 

NAGAR (RAJASTAN) INDIA Rajasthan 335001

KIRL0000000000048

387

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

USHADEVI FHSHYAMKUMAR 275 A P COLONY GAYA BIHAR INDIA Bihar 823001

KIRL0000000000051

644

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

USHADEVI

FHRAGHVENDRAKU

MAR

M/S D D AXLES PVT LTD 

COMMERCIAL HOUSE 2ND FLOOR 

KANKAR BAGH ROAD PATNA INDIA Bihar 800020

KIRL0000000000051

537

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

USHADEVIDUDH

ORIA FHRAJENDRA

JYOTI TRADING CO DUGAR BLDG K 

C ROAD FANCY ROAD GUWAHATI INDIA Assam 781001

KIRL0000000000049

995

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

USHADEVIDASDE

SHPANDE

DEVIDASVYANKATE

SHDESHPANDE

26/12 VANZARI BUILDING WAKDE 

WADI SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE, 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRLIN300079101449

90

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

USHADILIPDEVA

NI

DILIPNANJIBHADEV

ANI

UCO BANK NARAYANPURA CHAR 

RASTA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380013

KIRLIN300394126146

19

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

USHADINESHSH

AH FHDINESH

701,SURI RAJENDRA TOWER 7TH 

FLOOR,90 A R K SINGH MARG 

AMBEWADI,ANDHERI (EAST) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400069

KIRL0000000000053

814

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023



USHAGAJANANH

ARDIKAR GAJANAN

8/221 MIG HSG COLONY WESTERN 

EXPRESS - HIGH WAY BANDRA (E) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400051

KIRL0000000000003

314

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2925.00 13-Apr-2023

USHAGARG RAVI

A-1/60, PANCHSHEEL ENCLAVE, 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000041

309

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

USHAGOELA RSGOELASERVICE

DDA SFS FLAT NO 151 HAUZ KHAS 

OPP GREEN PARK NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110016

KIRL0000000000035

823

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

USHAGOKULDAS

KAMAT

GOKULDASSHANTA

RAMKAMAT

1360, HOUSING BORAD COLONY, 

ALTO BETIM, GOA INDIA Goa 403521

KIRLIN300749101129

72

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1800.00 13-Apr-2023

USHAJAYANTJAT

AR NA

25 CORPORATION COLONY SHRI 

TIWARIS HOUSE 1ST FLOOR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065

399

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

USHAKESHAVAW

ACHAT NA

1981,SADASHIV PETH PUNE-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

412

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2810.00 13-Apr-2023

USHAKESHAVBA

PAYE NA

VAIDYA WADA NEAR NEW JAIN 

MANDIR TEMBHI NAKA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065

372

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

USHALUNDIA

OMPRAKASHLUNDI

AINVESTOR 58 BECK BAGAN ROW CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700017

KIRL0000000000036

817

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

USHAMANOHAR

KULKARNI MANOHAR

1 KAUMUDI 289-A VEER SAVARKAR 

MARG DADAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000017

960

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9375.00 13-Apr-2023

USHAMULCHAN

DANI FHPURSHOTAM

RAJAVEER NIWAS 11/8, JUNCTION 

PLOT RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000048

576

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

USHANARHARKA

LE NA

PLOT NO 429 SECTOR NO 24 

PRADHIKARAN NIGDI INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000065

385

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

USHAPADMANA

BHAN NA

C/O SHRI P PADMANABHAN 

SUPARINTENDENT - CIVIL ENG P O 

PARABIP FORT ORISSA 754142 INDIA Orissa 754142

KIRL0000000000065

366

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

USHAPARASHUR

AMRANADE PARASHURAM

1212 SHIVAJI NAGAR APTE ROAD 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000007

145

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8025.00 13-Apr-2023

USHARAMCHAN C/O DR.R.M.MALLYA, 313,8TH KIRL0000000000065 Amount for unclaimed and USHARAMCHAN

DRAPAI NA

C/O DR.R.M.MALLYA, 313,8TH 

CROSS, MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT, INDIA Karnataka 560086

KIRL0000000000065

380

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12765.00 13-Apr-2023

USHARAMCHAN

DRASATHE NA

1249 SHUKRAWAR PETH 

SUBHASHNAGAR GALLI NO-5 

POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

373

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

USHARANI FHRAMESHKUMAR

658/5A,ST NO 21 PUNJAB MATA 

NAGAR PAKHOWAL ROAD 

LUDHIANA INDIA Punjab 141002

KIRL0000000000048

547

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

USHARANI FHAHOKKUMAR

W/O ASHOK KUMAR, ROAD NO.3, 

SRIDRAPURI (NORTH), 

P.O:KESARINAGAR PATNA INDIA Bihar 800024

KIRL0000000000051

663

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

USHARANIPAL HRANENDRA 34/1,PUDDAPUKUR RD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700020

KIRL0000000000047

529

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

USHAREDDY NA

FLAT H 1102 BRIGADE METROPOLIS 

GARUDACHARPALYA INDIA Karnataka 560048

KIRL0000000000065

426

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

USHASINGH

ONKARNATHSINGH

HOUSEHOLD

W/O O N SINGH S D O RE HYDLE 

COLONY JAUNPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 222001

KIRL0000000000039

347

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

USHASRINIVASA

N RSRINIVASAN

C - 512, SUSHANT LOK - I 

GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122002

KIRLIN300450108491

92

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

USHASUKUMAR

AN

SUKUMARANGOVI

NDAN

418 KRIBHAKO TOWNSHIP - 2 AVAS 

KAVAS, TA CHORYASI TALUKA 

SURAT GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 394510

KIRLIN300079103252

38

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   250.00 13-Apr-2023

USHAVASUDEOJ

OSHI VASUDEO 1162 BUDHWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000011

648

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

USHAVENKATES

H MVENKATESH

LANGFORD HOUSE NO 21 

LANGFORD GARDENS BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

KIRL0000000000016

411

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

USHAVERMA

SUBHASHVERMAH

OUSEWIFE

41 IST FLOOR SHRESTHA VIHAR 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110092

KIRL0000000000038

754

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

USHABAIBALKRIS

HNAABHYANKAR BALKRISHNA

A-6,ZELAM SOCIETY, SHEELA VIHAR 

COLONY, KARVE ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000005

963

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12750.00 13-Apr-2023

USHABAISHIVRA

MSHINTRE HSHIVRAM

"USHA NIKETAN" KANJUR ROAD, 

KANJUR VILLAGE OPP. ABHUDAY 

BANK MUMBAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000045

111

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

USHABENHPARIK

H HARENDRABHAI

C/O 39 ASHOK NAGAR OUTSIDE OF 

SHAHPUR GATE SHAHPUR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380004

KIRL0000000000023

321

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

USHABENJAGDIS

HKUMARPATEL NA

137 SHIV GANESH BUNGLOWS B/H 

MADHURAM PLOT THALTEJ 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL1203320007683

831

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     10.00 13-Apr-2023



USHAKIRANVEER

AMALLU FHJANARDHANRAO

FLAT NO.102, PLOT NO.115, SRI 

SATYA SAI PREM KUTEER, 

SRINAGAR COLONY , HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500073

KIRL0000000000049

644

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

USHALATASOOD

FHDEWANDURGAD

ASS D-1/29, VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000054

462

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   335.00 13-Apr-2023

USHAMANJARIJA

DVANT JAYANT

4 PETHE BUILDING OPP 

SHARADSHRAM BABURAO 

PARULEKAR MARG DADAR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000011

638

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7500.00 13-Apr-2023

USMANSAHEBM

OHAMADSAHEB

MANTRI NA

NEAR BARA KAMAN BIJAPUR 

KARNATAK STATE INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000065

363

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

USMANSHAHAS

ANSHA NA

AT POST MALEGAON CAMP DIST 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423105

KIRL0000000000065

356

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

UTTAMCHANDR

AJMAL FHRAJMAL

C/O D P TEXTILES GUJRATI KATLA 

PALI (RAJ) INDIA Rajasthan 306401

KIRL0000000000050

636

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UTTAMCHANDT

ANEJA TEJBHANRETD

B-106 FF SHIVALIK MALVIYA 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

853

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UTTAMGULABD

ASPANCHAL NA

A/2 MANEK GEETANJALI NAGAR S 

V ROAD BORIVALI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000065

404

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2125.00 13-Apr-2023

UTTAMKUMARJ

AIN FHSARDAMAL

MAHAVEEL TEXTILES D.NO.31-9-28 

SEETHAMMA LANE RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533101

KIRL0000000000051

828

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UTTAMRAMCHA

NDRASHELAR NA

191 NAGPUR CHAWL JAKATNAKA 

YERWADA PUNE 411006 INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000065

371

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UTTAMRAMCHA

NDRASHELAR NA

191 NAGPUR CHAWL(JAKATNAKA) 

YERWADA PUNE 411006 INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000065

375

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UTTAMSOPANKA

MBLE FSOPAN

MAHANOHTNA HSG. SOCIETY 

BLDG. NO. M-6, R.No 1544 

YERVADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411006

KIRL0000000000032

624

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023MBLE FSOPAN YERVADA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411006 624 unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

UTTAMCHANDS

URANA FHNETMAL

3RD FLOOR,ROOM NO.302 

NARIMAN BUILDING 625.GIRGAUM 

ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002

KIRL0000000000053

457

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

UTTAMLALRADK

ABHAIKOLI NA

MODERN VILLA 7TH ROAD 

SANTACRUZ(E) BOMBAY 400055 INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000065

381

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   680.00 13-Apr-2023

UTTAMRAOKAD

AM FHSAMPATRAO

VEDANT - 8 AND 9 VIRAJ ESTATE 

OPP TARAKPUR BUS STAND 

TARAKPUR INDIA Maharashtra 414003

KIRL0000000000048

149

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UTTAMRAONAR

SAJINIMKARDE NA

ADGAON BUDRUK TAL AKOT DIST 

AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444126

KIRL0000000000065

360

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

UTTARASEN

SATYABRATASENH

OUSEWIFE

P T HOUSE PAZHAYA NADAKAL 

TRICHUR KERALA INDIA Kerala 680001

KIRL0000000000036

770

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

VAKMAJIEED FHVAABDUL

NALUKANDATJHIL HOUSE 

PERUMBAYIKADU P.O KOTTAYAM INDIA Kerala 686028

KIRL0000000000051

244

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAVITTALSA FHVADODDA

NO.977,2ND MAIN ROAD, 

VIJAYANAGAR, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560040

KIRL0000000000051

019

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAVITTALSA FHVADODDA

VAGALE BAKELITE INDUSTRIES 

BEHIND K V TEMPLE CHICKPET 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000048

230

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAPRAMEYAMU

RTHY FHAPRAMEYA

NO 9A, 9TH CROSS, 6TH MAIN 

PILLAPPA GARDEN GANGANAGAR 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560032

KIRL0000000000051

129

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VCHANDRASEKA

RAN

SHSVAIDHYANATH

ANS

SREE MOOKAMBIKAI 104 P S 

SIVASWAMY SALAI,II FLOOR FLAT 

NO 3 MALAPORE,CHENNAI 0 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000040

330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VCHITHRA SVEERAPPAN

NEW NO.3372, OLD NO.1054 

KARPAGA VINAYAGAR NAGAR 1ST 

STREET KARAIKUDI INDIA Tamil Nadu 630002

KIRL1203280000183

024

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VGPALANISWAM

Y

GURUSWAMYGOU

NDER

OLD NO 135 NEW NO 141 

KAMARAJAR ROAD NO 4 

VEERAPANDI Coimbatore INDIA Tamil Nadu 641019

KIRL1201910101316

414

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

VGANESHIYER VEERASWAM

C/O RADIO CINE SERVICE NEHRU 

ROAD SHIMOGA MYSORE STATE INDIA Karnataka 577201

KIRL0000000000003

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

VGANGADHARA

N FTCVENKATRAMAN

SENIOR PROJECT EXECUTIVE 

CANFINA "UMAMAHESH" 

BLDG,M.M.CHOTANI MARG 

MAHIM (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000046

449

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023



VHPRASAD FHVVENKAIAH

NEAR POST OFFICE 

PHIRANGHIPURAM (P.O.) GUNTUR 

(A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 522001

KIRL0000000000054

176

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

VJAYALAKSHMI JAYALAKSHMI

BALAJI NIVAS VIJAYANAGAR EXTN. 

YANTRAPUR P.O. HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577602

KIRL0000000000041

567

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3600.00 13-Apr-2023

VJAYALAKSHMI NA

BALAJI NIWAS, VIJAYANAGAR 

EXTENSION, YANTRAPURA 

P.O.HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577602

KIRL0000000000065

949

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VJAYALAXMI VSIYER

C/O BALAJI NIWAS, VIJAYANAGAR 

EXTN., P O YANTRAPUR , HARIHAR INDIA Karnataka 577602

KIRL0000000000041

323

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5025.00 13-Apr-2023

VJAYASHREE FHVSUDHAKAR

40 NORTH ROAD WEST C.I.T. 

NAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600035

KIRL0000000000052

026

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VKAMMUKUTTY

AMMA HKAMMA

6A-XII CROSS STREET 

SEETHANAGAR MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600034

KIRL0000000000044

996

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   335.00 13-Apr-2023

VKBHATE NA

302,SUMANLATA APARTMENTS, 

25,NARAYAN BAGH, INDORE MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000000

198

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              39410.00 13-Apr-2023

VKJAIN FHML

DY. GENERAL MANAGER (P) 

BAILADILA IRON ORE PROJECT, 

DEPOSIT NO.14, KIRANDUL, DIST: 

BASTAR (M.P.) INDIA Chhattisgarh 494556

KIRL0000000000048

244

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VKSETHUSUBRA

MANE FHVKANDASAMY

56 MAIN ROAD ARAVA KURICHI 

TRICHY DIST INDIA Tamil Nadu 639201

KIRL0000000000050

691

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VKVARMA

SHANVARMASERVI

CE 2495/16 FARIDABAD HARYANA INDIA Haryana 121002

KIRL0000000000040

744

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

VLJAGANNATHA

N FHVS

A-16, III FLOOR R.K.FLATS 

JEEVANANDAM STREET MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600092

KIRL0000000000048

645

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VLAKSHMINILKA

NTAN NA

PACHERIWALA ASHRAM DHANTOLI 

NAGPUR 440012 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000065

719

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VPALEXVEERASI

DOOR NO.9, FIRST STREET 

RAMANAGAR DEVAKOTTAI-EXTN KIRL0000000000053 Amount for unclaimed and VPALEXVEERASI

NGH FHKSVPANDY

RAMANAGAR DEVAKOTTAI-EXTN 

(TAMIL-NADU) INDIA Tamil Nadu 630303

KIRL0000000000053

560

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VPKRISHNAN

FHVPARTHASARAT

HY

COFFEE LANDS LTD P.B.NO.24, 

SAKLASPUR PO HASSAN INDIA Karnataka 573134

KIRL0000000000050

117

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VPUSHA

KPBNAMBIARHOUS

EWIFE

NO 342 BEL LAYOUT, IIIRD BLOCK, 

13TH CROSS, VIDYARANYAPURA, 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560097

KIRL0000000000035

038

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VPADMAVATHI FHTVENUGOPAL

487/1 38TH CROSS 8TH BLOCK 

JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560082

KIRL0000000000051

087

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VPADMAVATI NA

C/O V.R.NATH 42/2RT SAIDABAD 

COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500659

KIRL0000000000065

935

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

VRALAGAVADI NA

13/1 18TH FROM MALLESWARAM 

BANGALORE 560 055 INDIA Karnataka 560055

KIRL0000000000065

642

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

VRADHA SVIJAYSHANKAR

NO 102 BAGAWATHI SHRADHA 

CHS DEVI CHOWK DOMBIVILI WEST 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL1304140000541

395

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     10.00 13-Apr-2023

VRAMABHADRA

N NA

27 III MAIN ROAD RAJA 

ANNAMALAIPURAM MADRAS-

600028 INDIA Tamil Nadu 600028

KIRL0000000000065

716

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9955.00 13-Apr-2023

VRAMAKRISHNA

M FHAVEERASAMY

43 SPENCERS' COMPOUND 

DINDIGUL INDIA Tamil Nadu 624003

KIRL0000000000052

098

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VRAMDASVENKA

PPARANGAM FRAMDAS

MINI SHOPPING CENTRE NO.4 

BHADRAVATI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413005

KIRL0000000000045

795

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VRANGANAYAKI

ASPANCHAPAKESA

N

D 5GF ALRAZA PRIMROSE APTS 51 

ELLAIAMMANKOIL ST ADYAR 

CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600020

KIRLIN300450112851

93

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

VSBHAVE NA

C O HINDUSTAN CONSTRUCTION 

CO LTD VIZAGAPATAM A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530001

KIRL0000000000065

580

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VSTINVESTMENT

SLTD NA

1-7-1063/1065 AZAMABAD 

HYDERABAD (ANDHRA PRADESH) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500020

KIRL0000000000052

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

VSVYANKATACH

ARYA NA 65 KANDEWADI BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065

581

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VSARADAMBA BSVISWESWARAIYA

SURYA PRABHA NO 3 1 MAIN ROAD 

NEHRU NAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560020

KIRL0000000000006

471

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   765.00 13-Apr-2023

VSHAMANNA NA 968 2 LAKSHMIPURAM MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570001

KIRL0000000000065

579

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



VSIVARAMAKRIS

HNAN

VISWANATHASAST

RIGA

MEENAKSHI PLOT NO 723 IV ST 

ANNANAGAR WEST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600101

KIRL0000000000035

598

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VSRIKANTH FCVENKATRAMAN

2 ELDAMS ROAD TEYNAMPET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000034

160

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VSRINIVASAN

VVENKATAKRISHNA

NSERVICE

MV LATHA, FLAT-6 

TARHONES,66/4, LUZ CHURCH 

ROAD, MYLADORE, CHENNAI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000038

024

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VSUNILKUMAR FHVNARENDRA

H.NO.17/89A PARK ROAD 

NANDYAL INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518501

KIRL0000000000048

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VSURAJMAL FHVARDICHAND

SHA KUMARPAL & CO., OSWAL 

METAL MERCHANT 612/1, BINNY 

CO. ROAD DAVANGERE INDIA Karnataka 577001

KIRL0000000000051

106

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VSURYAKALA NA

C/O. MUNUSWAMY, 10-6-

42/1,MANILLEGUDAM, KHAMMAM-

507301 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507301

KIRL0000000000065

963

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2810.00 13-Apr-2023

VTANILKUMAR FVSASHOKEN

ASWATHI NEAR KEETHI MUDRA 

TALKIES VADAKARA INDIA Kerala 673101

KIRL0000000000052

233

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VVNATEKAR NA

SUPERVISER 600 BHAMBURDA 

DECCAN GYMKHANA POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065

582

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VVSSUBRAHMA

NYAM VSRAO

B 506 SAIDHAM S NO 22/2 

DHANORI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411015

KIRLIN300450802232

76

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VVSRINIVAS FHVAVITTALSA

VAGALE BAKELITE INDUSTRIES 

BEHIND K.V.TEMPLE CHICKPET 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560053

KIRL0000000000054

852

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VVASANTHAKU

MARI

DVESWARHOUSEW

IF

NO 233,VIJAYANAGAR FIRST 

STAGE, 5TH MAIN 9TH CROSS, 

HINKAL POST, MYSORE INDIA Karnataka 570017

KIRL0000000000034

972

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VVEDAVATHI

KUNDATHIRUMALA

KONDAIAH

19 8 152/12 SAI RESIDENCY 

HATHIRAMJI COLONY TIRUPATHI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517501

KIRLIN300214133985

62

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

VVENKATRAMAN

AMURTY NA

QUARTER NO-41/7 BALU COLONY 

BILASPUR ( M P ) INDIA Chhattisgarh 495001

KIRL0000000000065

844

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

C/O MR K V SUBBA RAO ADVOCATE 

VVENKATACHAL

AM

VSATYANARAYANA

RAO

C/O MR K V SUBBA RAO ADVOCATE 

BRAHMIN STREET SOMTHAPETTA 

NELLORE NELLORE INDIA Andhra Pradesh 524001

KIRL0000000000037

615

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VVIJAYALAKSHM

I

HRVISHWANATHA

N

FLAT NO.7 PLOT NO.116 "DEEPAM" 

BEHIND KANNADA HIGH SCHOOL 

WADALA MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400031

KIRL0000000000046

086

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VVISWANATHAN PMBALANNAIR

VALAYANGAT HOUSE TRIKKADEERI 

(VIA) VEERAMANGALAM P O, 

CHERPALCHERY PALAKKAD, 

KERALA INDIA Kerala 679502

KIRLIN301895101614

47

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   420.00 13-Apr-2023

VADILALPATEL FHPREMJI

80, JAMUNA NO.3, BLOCK NO.2O5, 

C.A. ROAD AMBEDAKAR CHOWK 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440008

KIRL0000000000051

730

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VADLAMUDISUD

HASARADA

FHVNAGARAJANAI

DU

PLOT NO 1178 ROAD NO 60 

JUBLIEE HILLS COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000048

290

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   675.00 13-Apr-2023

VAGBHATSHANK

ARVAIDYA NA

N/1A-54 P SECTOR SIDCO NEW 

NASIK NASIK 422001 INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065

596

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VAGHJIRATHOD FHSHREEDEOJI

K 16-10 HATHI GALLI B B HATIA 

VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

KIRL0000000000048

866

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAIBHAVDATTAT

RAYWALVEKAR DATTATRAY

340 ATMARAM BLDG J S ROAD 

THAKURDWAR BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000028

026

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1160.00 13-Apr-2023

VAIDYANATHGH

OSH FHG 40,NURUDDIN ROAD ASAUSAT INDIA West Bengal 713303

KIRL0000000000047

583

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAIDYAVINAYAKJ

AGANNATH NA

C/0 ABHIJEET VINAYAK VAIDYA 

FLAT NO B 24 118/3, 4 & 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000066

009

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VAIDYARAJBPAI FHBALAKRISHNA

HOUSE NO.12/284 PANDIKUDY 

COCHIN KERALA STATE INDIA Kerala 682002

KIRL0000000000051

249

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAIJAYANTHIKUL

KARNI

SHVRKULKARNISTU

DENT

NO 5 SUDHA VII CROSS ASHOK 

NAGAR BANASHANKARI I STAGE 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560050

KIRL0000000000039

783

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VAIJAYANTIGHA

NASHYAMPANDI

T NA

B-1004 KASTURKUNJ I C S COLONY 

UNIVERSITY ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000066

036

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAIJAYANTIHARI

BAKRE NA

C/O MR SHAMSUNDAR 

KALBHANDE TAX CONSULTANT 52 

HOUSING SOCIETY INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065

788

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAIJAYANTIVAPT

E NA

C O THE AGRICULTURAL ENGG CO 

NAYA BAZAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000065

658

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023



VAIJAYANTIVPAI FHVEDAVYAS

K.P.C. APARTMENTS OPP ZOPADI 

CANTEEN SAVEDI ROAD 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000048

147

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAIJAYANTIVIJAY

MOGHE

VIJAYKRISHNAJIMO

GHEHOUSEW

MOGHES BUNGALOW DAXINI 

SOCIETY MANINAGAR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380008

KIRL0000000000037

706

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VAIJNATHHARIK

OTALWAR NA

OLD PETH NEAR MARUTI TEMPLE 

AT POST LATUR DIST OSMANABAD INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000065

566

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

VAIJNATHNAGES

HNAVHADE NA PARALI VAIJANATH DIST-BHIR INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000065

565

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VAISHALIBALKRIS

HNASHETH

SHBALKRISHNAGSH

ET

BLOCK NO 36 GREEN VALLEY 

APARTMENT OPP J N PATIL 

BANGLOW SADAK BAZAR SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000040

657

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

VAISHALIMURLID

HARRAJESHWAR

KAR

FMRRAJESHWARKA

R

B 3/4, 'GIRIJA SHANKAR VIHAR' 

OPP. RAGHUKUL SOCIETY, KARVE 

NAGAR, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411052

KIRL0000000000052

567

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

VAISHALISUNITJ

AWADEKAR NA

SHRI LAXMI PRINTING PRESS 74, 

KAKAD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, OFF 

LADY J.M.ROAD, MAHIM, MUMBAI-

400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065

971

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

VALERIANMDSO

UZA NA

3/16/5,GARDEN VIEW BHAWANI 

NAGAR,MAROL MAROSHI 

ROAD,ANDHERI(E)BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400059

KIRL0000000000065

927

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

VALJIBHAIPPATE

L FHPREMJIBHAI

SARITA SOCIETY STREET NO.8, PLOT 

NO.113, BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000050

151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VALLABHSHRINI

VASBANKANHAL NA

26 GOVT SERVANTS HOUSING 

SOCIETY VISHRAMBAG SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065

722

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VALLABHADASG

OVINDDASSHAH GOVINDDAS 119 BHAWANI PETH SATARA CITY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000001

599

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023OVINDDASSHAH GOVINDDAS 119 BHAWANI PETH SATARA CITY INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000 599 unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

VALLABHADASS

HANKARDAS NA 328 AGRA ROAD DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000065

427

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VALLABHANENIA

JAYCHANAKYA

SARATKUMARVALL

ABHANENI

NO 78-8-3 GANDHIPURAN 

RAJAHMUNDRY INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533103

KIRL1203320006862

235

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   115.00 13-Apr-2023

VALLATKUTTIKRI

SHNANNAIR VMADHAVAN

C/O KIRLOSKAR OIL ENGINES LTD 

KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000002

072

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   825.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANANANTG

HARAT NA

KUMBHARWADA URAN DIST 

KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400702

KIRL0000000000065

431

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANBALKRIS

HNASAMBRANI NA

RETIRED RANGE FOREST OFFICER 

KHANAPUR DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000065

439

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANBHAGW

ANTVAIDYA NA

GAJANAN NIWAS,LIBRARAY 

COLONY, LIBERTY COLONY, LIBERTY 

GARDEN ROAD MALAD, (WEST) 

MUMBAI-400064 INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000065

749

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANBHAIMIT

HKAR NA 364 1 SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065

440

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANGANESH

KULKARNI NA

AT MHASEKHURD P O PARNER DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414302

KIRL0000000000065

434

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANGOPALK

ARMARKAR NA URAN DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 400702

KIRL0000000000065

645

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANGOPALV

ARANGAONKAR NA

C/O MR D W WADVEKAR CLK T 

TEHSIL COURT ARVI DIST WARDHA INDIA Maharashtra 442001

KIRL0000000000065

435

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANGOVIND

DHAVALE NA AT POST KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065

436

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANHANMA

NTDESHPANDE NA AT POST-SHIRALA DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000065

446

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANHARIKUL

KARNI NA AT POST PUSEGAON DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415502

KIRL0000000000065

447

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANKESHAVP

ATTANKUDIKAR NA 670 SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

595

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANKESHAVR

AOBHALEKAR NA P O MAJRI COLLIERY DIST-CHANDA INDIA Maharashtra 414601

KIRL0000000000065

433

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8435.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANMADHA

VGEJJI NA

218 JAWAHAR NAGAR GOREGAON 

WEST BOMBAY 62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000065

647

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



VAMANMAHADE

VKARANDIKAR NA

AT POST CHAKAN TAL KHED DIST 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 410501

KIRL0000000000065

441

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANMORESH

WARKOLEKAR NA

"MAYUR PANK" 28 SOMWAR PETH 

KARAD-415 110 INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065

644

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANNAGOCH

AUDHARI NA

SONICHHAWADI JAMNER ROAD 

BHUSAVAL DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425201

KIRL0000000000065

686

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              16870.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANNARAYA

NDAPHALE NA P O VITA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000065

624

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANNARAYA

NRENAPURKARD

HARMADHIK NA

AT POST-RENAPUR VIA LATUR C 

RLY TAL-MOMINABAD DIST-BHIR INDIA Maharashtra 413512

KIRL0000000000065

437

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANNARAYA

NTHAKAR NA

N G 28 NIZAM COLONY HINDU 

UNIVERSITY VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221003

KIRL0000000000065

511

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANPARSHA

RAMMHENDALE NA AT POST AUNDH DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415410

KIRL0000000000065

438

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANPARSHU

RAMKHAMBETE FHPARSHURAM 1187/1, SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000052

835

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANRAMCHA

NDRAGOKHALE NA

DADINA S PREMISES JAHANGIRDAJI 

STREET GRANT ROAD BOMBAY 7 INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000065

701

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANRAMCHA

NDRAKULKARNI NA

AT POST KALA TAL KARAD DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065

443

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANRAMKRIS

HNAGOKHALE NA

SUB POST MASTER AMBARNATH 

DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000065

442

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANRAVAJIA

NAGAL NA

AT POST VADGAON 

JAYARAMSWAMI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416112

KIRL0000000000065

444

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023NAGAL NA JAYARAMSWAMI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416112 444 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANVISHNUD

IVADKAR NA

HINDU TEA STALL NASIK RD STN C 

RLY DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065

445

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANRAOBHA

USHETDABHADE NA

5 SHUKRAWAR PETH TULSHIBAG 

POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

633

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

VAMANRAOKISA

NRAOSHITOLE KISANRAO

AT SANGVI POST AUNDH CAMP TAL 

HAVELI DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411027

KIRL0000000000004

780

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

VANDANAAKSHA

YRATHOD FHAKSHAY

B-106, RAJ VILLA LAXMANDAS 

MAHATRE ROAD, OPP. MERRY 

IMMICULATE HIGH SCHOOL 

BORIVALI (W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400103

KIRL0000000000049

253

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VANDANAAROO

NPATHRKAR FAROON

5/3 ANAND PARK SOCY. BEHIND 

MEERA SOCY. SHANKER SETH 

ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000032

209

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

VANDANABAJPAI FHSUBHASH

403-SHALIMAR APARTMENTS 

PRAG NARAIN ROAD LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226001

KIRL0000000000054

893

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VANDANABALKRI

SHNAOAK NA

H 106 C RLY WIRELESS QUARTER 

MATUNGA WEST BOMBAY 400019 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065

855

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VANDANADEVIR

AJGARHIA

SUSHILKUMARRAJG

ARHIA FLAT 4C SREEKUNJ 60/2 LAKE ROAD INDIA West Bengal 700029

KIRL0000000000066

200

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VANDANAHEMA

NTARNIKAR NA

NO 21 KAMAL BAG HSG SOCY 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000010

885

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VANDANALAXM

ANDESHPANDE NA

39 AMAR NIVAS 3RD FLOOR RAJA 

RAM MOHAN ROY ROAD BOMBAY-

400-004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065

736

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VANDANAMAHA

DEOLAGU NA

9/1B/1,SUHRUD CO-

OP.SOCIETY,B.7, 

ERANDAWANA,POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065

730

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VANDHANASUD

HIRPATKAR HSUDHIR

BUNGALOW NO.3, D SECTOR, 

VRUNDAVAN HSG. COMPLEX, 

S.NO.52, KOTHRUD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000047

144

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VANDHNAVITHA

LGOLE VITHAL

SHRI GAJANAN NIVAS, CHALL 

NO.2,R.NO.7 DEVICHA 

PADA,UMESHNAGAR,RETI BUNDAR 

CROSS ROAD, DOMBIVALI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000034

283

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

VANIPADMAVAT

HIPENUMARTY FHPRASADRAO

202,CLASSIC AVE.-6-3/790/7, 

AMEERPET, HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500016

KIRL0000000000048

245

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



VANISHAPATEL

NAVINCHANDRAKP

ATELSTUDENT

335-A,KALPANA SOCIETY, 

WAGHODIA ROAD, BARODA 

(GUJARAT) INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000037

855

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

VANITABHALLA SERVICE H 16 A SAKET NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000035

783

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VANITAJAIN FHPREMCHAND

1960/1 KATRA SHAHANSHAHI OPP 

BANK OF INDIA CHANDNI CHOWK 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000051

384

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VANMALADEVID

ASBHAWALKAR DEVIDAS

"DEVDEEP" 7/7 CIVIL LINES SAGAR 

(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470001

KIRL0000000000002

735

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

VAPUSHTAMAM

ALHOTRA

DEEPAKMALHOTRA

HOU A 56 SARASWATI VIHAR DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000035

952

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VARALAXMIVEER

LAPATI FHSRINIVASULU

W/O SRINIVASULU NEAR NEW BUS 

STAND HUZUR NAGAR NALGONDA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 508204

KIRL0000000000049

100

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VARADARAJULU

DONTHIK FHDONTHI

XI-335 NEHRU BAZAAR 

MADANAPALLI A P CHITTOR INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517325

KIRL0000000000048

237

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VARGHESEMATH

EW

VKMATHAICOMPA

NY

J C O S CLUB HQ 23 FIELD ARM 

DEPOT C/O 56 APO INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000039

320

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VARSHAARVINDS

ONIGARA HARVIND 224, KIKA STREET MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047

414

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VARSHABIPINCH

ANDRAMODY BIPINCHANDRA

C/O SANGAM UDYOG COLLEGE 

ROAD SANGAMNER DT 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 422605

KIRL0000000000003

643

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 13-Apr-2023

VARSHAGAUTA

MRAWAL HGAUTAM

B-10/11, VIDYA VIHAR 

APPARTMENT 162, RAILWAY LINES, 

NEAR PANKHA BAWDI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

VARSHAJANARD

ANUPLAP HJANARDAN

MILE STONE NO.6 SOLAPUR-

BIJAPUR ROAD SOREGAON DIST:-

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045

463

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

MSEB'S STAFF QUARTERS, FLAT NO 

VARSHAJAYAVA

NTLELE JAYAVANT

MSEB'S STAFF QUARTERS, FLAT NO 

204, BLDG 'A', SWASTIK MILL'S 

COMPOUND, CHEMBUR, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000044

330

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5325.00 13-Apr-2023

VARSHAJITENDR

ADOSHI FHJITENDRA

C/O RASIKLAL CHIMANLAL 

CHOKSHI CHOKSHI POLE UMRETH 

DIST KHEDA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 388220

KIRL0000000000048

192

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VARSHAMEHTA

ASHOKKUMARMEH

TA

507 TULSI APARTMENT TELEPHONE 

EXCHANGE SQUARE C A ROAD 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440008

KIRLIN300757109703

98

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

VARSHAPGHOSA

LKAR FPARSHURAM

C/11, TARUVEL CO-OPERATIVE 

HSG.SOC. TARUN BHARAT ROAD 

(CHAKALA) ANDHERI (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400099

KIRL0000000000052

441

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

VARURAMAJIPAT

IL NA

AT KAJVADE POST 

VADNERKHAKURDI TAL MALEGAON 

DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065

615

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTANANTJ

OSHI NA

46 RADHA NIKETAN MIDDLE CLASS 

HSG SOCY. PANVEL 410 206 INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRL0000000000065

806

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTANNAJA

NKAR FHANNA

C/O RAVIKIRAN TRANSPORT 

SERVICE 41 BABURAO BOBADE 

MARG IRAN MARKET MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400009

KIRL0000000000053

462

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTANNAPP

AANUJE

ANNAPPAAPPAAN

UJESERVICE

MOD E 2/2 MAIN COLONY 

WALCHANDNAGAR DIST PUNE 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 413114

KIRL0000000000038

034

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTBABANR

AORATHOD NA

SANTOSH NAGAR 1 KHADKI NEAR T 

T N COLLEGE AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444001

KIRL0000000000066

004

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTBALKRIS

HNAJOGALEKAR NA

SHRIDHARNAGAR CHINCHWAD 

PUNE 411033 INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000065

858

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTBALKRIS

HNANAIK NA

D-12 YOJNA CO OP HSG SOC LTD P 

P DIAS COMPOUND 

NATVARNAGAR ROAD NO 1 

JOGESHWARI(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000065

677

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTBALVAN

TAGASHE NA

DR BHADKAMKAR WADI NEAR 

AMBABAI TEMPLE MIRAJ 416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065

882

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTBALWAN

TOKE NA

122 SHUKRAWAR PETH PUNE 

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

880

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTBHAGW

ATPATHAK BHAGWATPATHAK

25 JAY BAJRANG NAGAR 

MOREWADI HOTGI ROAD 

SHOLAPUR 413024 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000059

498

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023



VASANTBHALCH

ANDRAPARALIKA

R BHALCHANDRA 45 GHANTALI COLONY THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000005

641

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTBHASKA

RTAMBOLKAR FBHASKAR

45, INANOWRI BAZAAR CAMP 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411040

KIRL0000000000032

419

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTBHIKAJIK

AMERKAR NA

PRAKASH BLDG SHIVAJI PARK PLOT 

NO-75 DADADR BOMBAY-28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000065

585

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTBHIKAJIS

HIDHAYE NA

119 ROOPRAMNAGAR INDORE (M 

P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000065

825

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTCAMLAN

I FHCHATRABHAI

A/8,SAPT SINDHU, 3RD FLOOR, 

ROKADIA LANE,BIRIVALI (W), 

MUMBAI-400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000052

771

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTCAMLAN

I FCHATRABHUJ

A/8,SAPT SINDHU, 3RD FLOOR, 

ROKADIA LANE,BORIVALI (W), 

MUMBAI-400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000046

704

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTDATTAT

RAYAGARAGATE FDATTATRAYA BARAMATI DIST:-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 413102

KIRL0000000000045

147

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTDINKART

HITE NA

243 SAHAKAR NAGAR NO-1 POONA-

411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065

643

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTGANPAT

RAOBHONSLE NA

BLDG NO 5 FLAT NO 59 NETAJI CO 

OP HSG SOC LTD NETAJI NAGAR 

WANAVADI INDIA Maharashtra 411040

KIRL0000000000065

820

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTGANPAT

RAOUMREDKAR GRUMREDKAR

PLOT NO. 115 SANMARG NAGAR 

HUDKESHWAR ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440034

KIRL1203140200005

771

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTGOPALD

ESHAMUKH FGOPAL

9 B,SUVIDYA NAGAR,OPP.ITI 

POLICE STATION VIJAPUR ROAD, 

SOLAPUR . INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045

000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTGUNDAA

NUGADE NA

AT POST-AMNAPUR 

(ANUGADEWADI ) TAL-TASGAON 

DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000065

765

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023NUGADE NA DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416312 765 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTKASHINA

THJOSHI NA

BHAMBURDA POLICE HEAD 

QUARTERS NEW BLDG 3RD FLR R 

NO-63 S NAGAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065

683

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTKESHAV

MULMULE NA CLERK B N RLY MOTIBAG NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065

598

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTKESHAV

PARANJPE NA

MOURYA VIHAR, O BLDG, FLAT NO. 

5, NR.SAHAJANAND SOCIETY, 

KOTHRUD , PUNE-411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065

672

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3570.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTKRISHNA

RAOPALSOLE NA

"ANCHORAGE" C-7 SHAKTINAGAR 

GANDHIDHAM KUTCH 370201 INDIA Gujarat 370201

KIRL0000000000065

913

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTLAXMAN

SAPRE LAXMAN 12 LIC COLONY POUD ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000028

053

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6225.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTMAHAD

EOJOSHI FHMAHADEO

H NO 327 NEAR MILK BOOTH OPP 

CHABRA BULDG GUPTESHWAR 

MAIN ROAD, JABALPUR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000050

473

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTMAHAD

EORANADE NA

1/22 THAKUR CHAWL THAKUR 

NAGAR JOGESHWARI(EAST) 

BOMBAY 400060 INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000065

881

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   985.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTMAHAD

EOWAKANKAR MAHADEO

8 ANAND BHUVAN TAIKALWADI 

LADY- JAMSHEDJI ROAD MAHIM 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000001

839

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTMARTAN

DDABHADE NA GURAV ALI AUNDH DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000065

675

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTMORESH

WARKARMARKA

R MORESHWAR

137 VITHAL MANDIR BRAHMIN 

SOCIETY NAUPADA THANA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000002

004

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTNABHIR

AJCHOUGULE NA

433A SAVANTPUR VASAHAT 

KIRLOSKARWADI 416308 - INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065

897

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTNANABH

AIHAZARE NA

TWASTA KASAR CHAWL NO-2 

KANDEWADI GIRGAUM BOMBAY-4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065

428

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTNARAHA

RIZUNJARRAO NARAHARI

AT NEWALPADA POST SARALGAON 

TAL MURBAD DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421401

KIRL0000000000019

103

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTNARAYA

NBHAGWAT NA 13/A KARVE ROAD KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065

685

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTNARAYA

NDESHPANDE NA

1734 SHUKRAWAR PETH 

KOLHAPUR 416002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065

810

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



VASANTPANDUR

ANGRAUT NA

BLDG D-9 FLAT 301 YOGI NAGAR 

EKSAR ROAD BORIVLI(WEST) 

BOMBAY 400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000065

690

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTPARANJP

E

VASUDEOPARANJP

ERE

E607 GREATER KAILASH II NEW 

DELHI 110048 INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000035

917

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTPRABHA

KARDHOPESHW

ARKAR NA

SUMMHT PARK EAST APARTMENTS 

8201 HENRY - AVENUE APT U-

22PHILADELPHIA PENNSYLVANIA

UNITED STATES OF 

AMERICA NA NA

KIRL0000000000065

639

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTPRABHA

KARSOHONI NA

171 BUDHWAR PETH JOGLEKAR 

WADA POONA-411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

740

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTRAGHUN

ATHDESHPANDE NA 359 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

622

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTRAGHUN

ATHKHANDKAR NA

1,SUYASH,PLOT NO.25, BANDRA 

RECLAMATION,BANDRA(W) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400050

KIRL0000000000065

941

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              15960.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTRAGHUN

ATHPATKAR NA

4 SUKRUT OPP INDIA U DYEING 

MILLS CADELL RD BOMBAY 28 INDIA Maharashtra 400028

KIRL0000000000065

671

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTRAGHUN

ATHWAGALE NA

C O JAPAN COTTON TRADING CO 

OUTRAM RD FORT BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000065

429

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTRAMCH

ANDRABALLAL NA

22 VISANJI PARK NAIGAON DADAR 

BOMBAY 14 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000065

430

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12080.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTRAMCH

ANDRAGANDHE

WAR FHRAMCHANDRA

S.E. RAILWAY COLONY NO.1 PLOT 

NO.84, RANAPRATAPNAGAR 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000051

791

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTRANGNA

THJOSHI RANGNATH 278 KASBA PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000003

138

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTSADASHI

VPHATAK FSADASHIV

BAKUL APT 202 PLOT 3/2 SHIVAJI 

NAGAR OPP L A D COLLEGE NORTH 

AMBASARI ROAD NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000045

290

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTSHAH FHCHAMANLAL 559/60 CENTRE STREET PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000048

110

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTSHANKA

RMADARELAD SHANKAR

AT & POST JAVALE, TALUKA 

SANGOLA DIST SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000041

749

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTSHANKA

RRAOBORAVAKE NA

MANJUR TAL KOPARGAON DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000065

590

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTSHESHA

RAOKAKADE SHESHARAO

PLOT NO 48 AISHWARYA NAGARI 

BEHIND SHILAVIHAR VASANT 

TEKADI AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414003

KIRLIN300450802833

80

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   250.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTSHIVGO

NDAPATIL NA

SUVIDHA OPP.DAMANI HIGH 

SCHOOL, SAUTH SHIVAJI NAGAR, 

SANGLI-416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065

766

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTSHRIDHA

RVAIDYA SHRIDHAR

C/O SWASTIK RUBBER PRODUCTS 

LTD KIRKEE POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000000

486

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   785.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTSHRIPAD

DEULKAR NA 449 SADASHIV PETH POONA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

649

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTTRIMBA

KMAHAJAN NA

KAVERI BHUVAN CIVIL LINES 

KHAMGAON (DIST BULDANA) INDIA Maharashtra 444303

KIRL0000000000065

723

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTVAMAN

NERURKAR NA

433/18 SARASWAT COLONY 

SOMWAR PETH POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000065

745

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTVAMAN

VAIDYA NA OJALE PAKADI SHRIVARDHAN INDIA Maharashtra 402110

KIRL0000000000065

653

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8890.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTVASUDE

OJOSHI NA

C/O YASHWANT SAHAKARI SAKHAR 

KARKHANA AT POST-THEUR TAL-

HAVELI DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412110

KIRL0000000000065

767

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTVASUDE

OMAHABAL NA

KHANDESH SPG & WVG MILLS LTD 

JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065

652

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTVENKAT

ESHAWADHANI NA

DIVISION NO-4 SHOP-3 KIRLOSKAR 

BROS LTD KIRLOSKARVADI (DIST-

SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065

792

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTVINAYAK

JOGLEKAR NA

DURGAVILA BLDG KANTAKWADI 

GOKHALE ROAD VILE PARLE (E) 

BOMBAY-400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065

799

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTVISHNUJ

OSHI NA

855/56 JOSHI WADA BEHIND CITY 

HIGH SCHOOL OLD SANGLI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065

704

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



VASANTVISHNUK

ALE NA 316 BUDHWAR PETH PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

876

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTVISHNUR

ANADE NA

&YASHODHAM&VIJAYA 

COLONY<MIRAJ(DIST SANG LI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065

696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTVISHWA

MBHARKARANJK

AR NA

ASHOKBAN FLAT NO 10 MODEL 

COLONY POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000010

903

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTWAMAN

GADKARI NA

MATRU SMRUTI VISHNUNAGAR 

NAUPADA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065

654

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTYADEOD

ESHPANDE NA

"SHYAMAL " M.N.P.54/1795 NEAR 

SAIMANDIR,SAINAGAR AMRAOTI-

444601 INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000065

847

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTYASHAV

ANTNAVALE NA

INSPECTOR CENTRAL EXCISE MIRAJ 

(DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065

796

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTIBALKUL

KARNI NA

21,LALIT,11TH FLOOR, WOOD 

HOUSE ROAD,37,N.PARIKH 

MARG,MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000065

945

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              23940.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTIRAGHU

NATHKULKARNI RAGHUNATH

12 MATRU KRIPA 962 SADASHIV 

PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000005

356

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTIVASANT

MUTHYE VASANT

C/O SHRI V V MUTHYE THE M P 

AGRL CORPN OPP MOTOR STAND 

RAIPUR M P INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000001

147

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14175.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTIVASANT

MUTHYE NA

C/O MR V V MUTHYE MS M P 

AGRICULTURAL - CORP. OPP- 

MOTOR STAND RAIPUR (M P) INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000065

805

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9270.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTPRABHA

DARAK NA

C O M S S M DARAK AND SONS 

HIRALAL CHAWK BHIR INDIA Maharashtra 431122

KIRL0000000000065

651

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTRAOBAN

DERAODESAI NA

MANTRALAYA NIWAS,10-2-

10,SANGAMESHVARA 

NAGAR,GULBARGA(MYSORE 

STATE) INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000065

728

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTRAOGAN 320 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA KIRL0000000000065 Amount for unclaimed and VASANTRAOGAN

APATRAOBHISE NA

320 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA 

CITY INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

752

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTRAOMO

TICHANDMEHTA FMOTICHAND 160 A RAILWAY LINES SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   825.00 13-Apr-2023

VASANTRAOVISH

NUPATIL NA

1925,PATILPURA, AT & 

POST:SAVDA (DIST:JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 425502

KIRL0000000000065

957

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

VASHUMALM FHMOTIRAMJI

VIJAY ELECTRIC STORES 53 

CUBBONPET MAIN ROAD 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560002

KIRL0000000000051

072

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASSUDEVANAN

TSHENAISALGAO

NKAR NA

F2,DELUXE APTS.A TONCA 

CARANZALEM, PANAJI GOA -

403002 INDIA Goa 403002

KIRL0000000000065

757

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASSUDEVABHO

BE

RAMCHANDRABHO

BEGY

4/A GOLDEN VALLEY KALINA KURLA 

ROAD KALINA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400098

KIRL0000000000036

300

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASTRADPARAM

MA SANNAKOTRIAH

MAIN BAZZAR HOSPET (BELLARY 

DT) INDIA Karnataka 583201

KIRL0000000000007

870

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1160.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEONBAHE

TI

SHNORATMALBUSI

NESS

11 A 160 JUHU TRISHUL SOCIETY 

PULMOHAR CROSS ROAD NO 6 

JUHU SCHEME BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000040

266

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEONBAHE

TI

SHNAROTMALBUSI

NESS

11 A 160 JUHU TRISHUL SOCIETY 

GULMOHER CROSS ROAD NO 6 

JUHU SCHEME BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400049

KIRL0000000000040

120

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEOBALKRI

SHNAKUSHE NA

74 THAKURDWAR ROAD RAJAPUR 

DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416702

KIRL0000000000065

632

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              21885.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEOBAPUR

AOJOSHI FBAPURAO

RETD DEPUTY COLLECTOR AMBIKA 

NAGAR BLK 3 KEDGAON TQ & DIST:-

AHMADNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000045

101

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   675.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEODAMO

DARJOSHI NA

TRUSTEE K G GUIDES TRUST H NO 

1169 SARAF GALLI SHAHAPUR 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000065

673

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEODATTA

TRAYAKHANDEK

AR DATTATRAYA

A/1812 G KHANDEKAR RAM 

MANDIR BRAMESHWAR BAAG 

SAKOLI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000000

080

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   675.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEOGANG

ADHARKALE NA

405/9 NARAYAN PETH KALE WADA 

POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

684

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEOGANG

ADHARTHAKUR FGANGADHAR

SHIVAJI WORKS LTD SHIVASHAHI 

(SECRETARY DEP) SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000045

180

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEOGOPAL

KATTI NA

DINKAR MANGAL KARYALAYA 127 

GOLD FINCH PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065

453

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



VASUDEOKRISHN

AJOSHI NA NEW BAZAR BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586101

KIRL0000000000065

637

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEOMAHA

DEOBARVE FMAHADEO

PLOT NO.11, SIDDHAKALA CO-OP 

HSG SOCIETY WARJE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000045

005

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEOMUKU

NDLIMAYE NA

SHANKAR SMRITI SIR 

BHALCHANDRA ROAD DADAR 

BOMBAY 400014 INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000065

861

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEONARAY

ANJOSHI NA

SCHEME NO 11, SECTOR NO 21 

BLDG. NO. 21, ROOM NO. 2 

SAROVAR CO-OP HSG SOCIETY, 

YAMUNANAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000065

668

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEONARAY

ANMHASKAR NA

POONAWALA CHAWL NO 1 24 

FERGUSSON ROAD BOMBAY 13 INDIA Maharashtra 400013

KIRL0000000000065

636

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3570.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEOPANDU

RANGBAKRE NA

MORAYA SADAN OPP VIVEKANAND 

VIDYALAYA DATTA NAGAR 

DOMBIVALI E DIST THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000065

601

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEORAMC

HANDRAAPTE NA

319 BHAGAWAT BHAVAN 

SOMWAR (E) NEAR POST - OFFICE 

RD MADHAVNAGAR (DIST-SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000065

751

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEOYESHW

ANTKOLHATKAR NA

PLOT NO 59 T M V C H SOCIETY 

GULTEKADI POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065

698

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVANTAJI

BHAVE NA

AT KALAMBUSHI POST MAKHJAN 

TAL SANGAMESHWAR DT 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415608

KIRL0000000000065

588

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVBHAG

WANTKULKARNI NA FORT KARMALA DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413203

KIRL0000000000065

602

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVBHAUC

HARYAPANDITRA AT POST MANGALA VIA SHIRALA KIRL0000000000065 Amount for unclaimed and HARYAPANDITRA

O NA

AT POST MANGALA VIA SHIRALA 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000065

463

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVDAMO

DARAYACHIT NA AT POST-PUSESAVALI DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000065

458

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVDHON

DOJOSHI NA AT POST AUNDH DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000065

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVGANES

HKULKARNI NA

339 SHUKRAWAR PETH KARAD 

DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065

450

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVGANES

HMOGHE NA

NEAR NAGZARI AT POST PANHALA 

DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416201

KIRL0000000000065

451

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVGANGA

DHARPANDE NA 31 SHANKAR NAGAR NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440002

KIRL0000000000065

456

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVGOPAL

BHURKE NA

SARAFI SHOP GURUWAR PETH 

KARAD DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065

454

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVGOPAL

DHOPESHWARK

AR NA

RETD POST MASTER 1617 

ANSURKAR GALLI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590003

KIRL0000000000065

667

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4100.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVGOVIN

DBHANDARE NA AT POST KOREGAON DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415510

KIRL0000000000065

455

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVHARIJO

SHI NA

ADIVARE TAL-RAJAPUR DIST-

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416707

KIRL0000000000065

600

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVHARITI

LAK NA

PATANGE S PITRUSMRITI 

BUNGLOW 4TH LANE PHADKE RD 

DOMBIVLI EAST DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000065

472

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVKASHIN

ATHTEMBE NA AT POST HANGAL DIST DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 581104

KIRL0000000000065

448

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVKESHA

VKULKARNI NA

VISHNU-NAGAR SUBHASH ROAD 

PRAMOD NIWAS DOMBIVILI (W) 

DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 421203

KIRL0000000000065

614

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVKESHA

VSAMAK NA 637 BUDHWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

591

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVKESHA

VVAIDYA NA

C O SHIRALKARS SHOP GUJARI 

KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065

449

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVLAXMA

NKUNTE NA 574 SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

618

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVMAHA

DEVPARANJPE NA

66 TILAK PATH RAMBAUG INDORE 

(M P) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000065

612

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVNARAY

ANDESHPANDE NA

A FCTR F 2 SECTION KIRKEE 

AMMUNITION FACTORY KIRKEE 

POONA-3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000065

460

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



VASUDEVNARAY

ANPITRE NA SHAHUPURI KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065

461

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVPRABH

USINARI NA AT RAYBUNDER POST PANJIM GOA INDIA Goa 403001

KIRL0000000000065

462

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVRAGHU

NATHKASHIKAR NA

R 27 UDAY CO-OP HSG SOCY AARE 

ROAD OPP AMBABAI TEMPLE 

GOREGAON W BOMBAY-62 INDIA Maharashtra 400062

KIRL0000000000065

464

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVRANGN

ATHDESHPANDE NA

VYANKATPURA BHIDE WADA 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065

466

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVRAVAJI

JOGALEKAR NA

382 SADASHIV PETH GOGATE 

WADA PUNE 411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

465

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVSAKHA

RAMKESKAR NA AT POST MHASVAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 425116

KIRL0000000000065

471

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVSHAMR

AOGAVAI NA 1719 NORTH KASABA SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413002

KIRL0000000000065

468

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVSHANK

ARRAJOPADHYE NA

RAJOPADHYE WADA MALGAON 

VES NEAR TULSHIDAS MATH MIRAJ 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065

470

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVSHIVRA

MKOLHATKAR NA

689 1 SADASHIV PETH NATU BAG 

POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

597

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVSHIVRA

MPARANJPE NA

NEAR VIJAPUR VES PARANJPE 

WADA MIRAJ DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065

469

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVTHAGA

RAJANIYER THAGARAJAN

B-4/4 SHREE RAM NAGAR SWAMY 

VIVEKANAND ROAD ANDHERI 

(WEST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000028

343

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVTRIMB

AKDESHPANDE NA

C O KOTNIS WADA URUN 

ISLAMPUR DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000065

457

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVVINAYA

KCHATUFALE NA

ASSTT PATHOLOGIST VETERINARY 

COLLEGE PAREL BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012

KIRL0000000000065

592

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023KCHATUFALE NA COLLEGE PAREL BOMBAY 12 INDIA Maharashtra 400012 592 unpaid dividend              14440.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVVISHN

UJADYE NA

MHAPAN VIA KUDAL DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416520

KIRL0000000000065

467

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVARAMC

HANDRAKAMAT

H RAMCHANDRA

6/390 ANANT BHUVAN KINGS 

CIRCLE MATUNGA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000000

668

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1385.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVARAOG

UNDAPU

FHVENKATESWARA

RAO

26-10-6 GALLAVARI STREET OPP 

HARIHARA PRINTERS 

GANDHINAGAR VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520003

KIRL0000000000049

067

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDEVRAOGA

NESHRAOVAKIL NA

AT POST KANNAD VIA CHALISGAON 

DT JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 431108

KIRL0000000000065

452

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDHARANG

ANATHLOKAPUR NA

F-4 314 SNEHA APARTMENTS ROY 

ROAD TILAKWADI INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000065

808

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDHAVASAN

TPALSULE

VASANTHARIPALSU

LE

478A SAUKHYADA SAHAKARI 

GRIHA RACHANA SANNSTHA LTD 

PARVATI DARSHAN SHAHU 

COLLEGE ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRLIN300450803400

36

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8935.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUDHAVINAY

AKPHATAK NA

C/O DR. R.K.PHATAK 

169,PURANDARE PARK, 

DR.AMBEDKAR RD.DADAR, INDIA Maharashtra 400014

KIRL0000000000065

798

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUMATHYVAS

UDEVAN FHR

814 63RD STREET 10TH SECTOR IC 

INFORM WEST MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600078

KIRL0000000000051

987

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUMATIRDIXI

T RAMESH

B 3 SMRUTI BUNGALOW SPHOORTI 

SOCIETY WAKADEWADI SHIVAJI 

NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRLIN300450802705

97

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUMATISUMA

TILALSHAH

SUMATILALPOPATL

ALSHAH

B - 404 , GANGA GALAXY , 

BIBWEWADI - KONDHWA ROAD , 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRLIN301098105574

34

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUMATIBENM

SHAH

MAFATLALMSHAH

HOUSEHOLD

J/1 MAHALAXMI APPARTMENT 

NEAR MUKTANAND BUS STAND 

KARELIBANG VAODARA INDIA Gujarat 390018

KIRL0000000000037

800

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUNDHARAG

OPALKULKARNI NA 180 NAVI PETH PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

804

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VASUNDHARASH

AKTISINGHSHEK

HAWAT FH

36, SHAKUNTAL PARK OPP 

SHREYAS SCHOOL MANJALPUR, 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390004

KIRL0000000000053

506

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

VATHSALAMUTH

USWAMI FHN

29 A/4, VALMIKI STREET 

THIRUVANMIYUR, CHENNAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 600041

KIRL0000000000048

294

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



VATSALRANJITC

HHATRAPATI NA

C\O.MR.B.G.THAKUR, 1,CHANDRI 

VILLA,2ND FLOOR TEJPAL 

ROAD,GAMDEVI, INDIA Maharashtra 400007

KIRL0000000000065

817

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VATSALAEKNATH

HONRAO HEKNATH

GHODEGAON TAL:AMBEGAON 

DIST:-PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 412408

KIRL0000000000045

022

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

VATSALAGAJANA

NJOSHI NA

"JAYAS" HSG SOCY OPP PAHADI 

SCHOOL JAYAPRAKASH NAGAR R 

NO-5 RD NO5 BOMBAY63 INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000065

665

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   605.00 13-Apr-2023

VATSALAGANES

HPIMPALKHARE NA

301 AMBARISH APARTMENT SHIV 

RAM NAGAR JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425002

KIRL0000000000065

988

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4560.00 13-Apr-2023

VATSALARAMKRI

SHNABORATE RAMKRISHNA

C/O KIRAN R BORATE, 

655/656,GHORPADE PETH, 

KHADAK MAL ALI, NEAR PANCH 

HOUD MISSION, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000044

017

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6410.00 13-Apr-2023

VATSALAREVJIJA

GDALE NA

"SANCHAY" BLOCK NO-15 25 

SOMWAR PETH POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000065

746

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VATSALABAINAR

AYANKUMBHAR

KAR HNARAYAN

BHANDE GALLI MAHADWAR 

PANDHARPUR DIST:-SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000044

944

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VEDKAURMUCH

HAL NA

HOUSE NO 197 SECTOR 2 SHAKTI 

NAGAR BHOPAL INDIA Madhya Pradesh 462024

KIRL0000000000041

197

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

VEDPARKASKHET

ARPAL

LATESHHARBHAG

WAN 86 DARYAGANJ NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110002

KIRL0000000000036

096

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VEDPARKASH FHPRAKASH

51 A NEW GARDEN COLONY OPP 

KIRAN HOUSE AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050

540

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VEDPARKASHKO

HLI

LATESHVASDEVKO

H 108 GOLF LINKS NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110003

KIRL0000000000035

897

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   450.00 13-Apr-2023

VEDPARKASHSH

ARDA

HARICHANDSHARD

ASE

27/1 AIR INDIA OLD COLONY 

KALINA BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400029

KIRL0000000000036

282

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VEDPRAKASHAG

GARWAL CHUNILALRETD E 29 MASJID MOTH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110048

KIRL0000000000035

817

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

VEENADEVISHRA

C/O PAWAN KUMAR SHRAFF 

BOMPASS TOWN P O KIRL0000000000051 Amount for unclaimed and VEENADEVISHRA

FF FHPAWANKUMAR

BOMPASS TOWN P O 

DEVASANGHA B DEOGHAR INDIA Jharkhand 814114

KIRL0000000000051

629

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VEENAGUPTA PRGUPTASTUDENT 1048 SECTOR 20 B CHANDIGARH INDIA Chandigarh 160020

KIRL0000000000038

687

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VEENAGUPTA FHJAIBHAWAN

KANSHI RAM MED SERVICES 344/4 

MARUTI ROAD JACOBPURA 

GURGAON INDIA Haryana 122001

KIRL0000000000051

481

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VEENAKANJANI

KHEMCHAANDKAN

JANIHOUSEHOL

THE BANK OF RAJASTHAN LTD 

CHITTOR GARH, RAJASTHAN - INDIA Rajasthan 312001

KIRL0000000000038

878

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VEENAMADAAN

FHSUBHASHKUMA

R F 38 BALI NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110015

KIRL0000000000051

465

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VEENASHARADK

ALE NA

47, VIJAYANAGAR COLONY, 

KALAPRASAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

925

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VEENASUDHIRSU

KHADWALA SUDHIR

C/O ALKA V BHATT 44 AMARDHAM 

RAW HOUSE B/H SATYAM SHIVAM 

APRT HANUMAN CHOWK 

TADWADI RANDER ROAD INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000059

215

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

VEENAVERMA NA

HAZMA TOLA BANUCHAPER 

BETTIAH WEST CHAMPARAN 

BETTIAH INDIA Bihar 845438

KIRL1203320007470

227

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   115.00 13-Apr-2023

VEENAVINODPO

TDAR VINOD

56 SANT NAGAR RAMDAS SOCIETY 

ARANYESHWAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000020

516

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

VEERPALSINGHP

ALI FHPITAMBER

(REGULATING OFFICE) INS 

VALSURA JAMNAGAR (GUJRAT) INDIA Gujarat 361150

KIRL0000000000050

802

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VEERABHADRAR

AOPALAKURTHI BUSINESS

DOOR NO 6 3 27 SARAVARI STREET 

PEDDAPURAM A P INDIA Andhra Pradesh 533437

KIRL0000000000038

134

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VEERANNAPYAR

SABADI FHBASWANNAPPA

C/O. JAGDAMBA MEDICAL STORES, 

MARKET ROAD, YADGIRI INDIA Karnataka 585201

KIRL0000000000051

150

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VEERANNANVEE

RASWAMYCHETT

IAR VEERASWAMY

469/41 PATHARKAR CHAWL KIRKEE 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000000

757

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4685.00 13-Apr-2023

VEERAPPALACH

HAMAYYAANDH

YAL NA 240 SHANIWAR PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065

562

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VEERAWALIANA

ND FHBUDHSINGH 507, 16TH RD KHAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400052

KIRL0000000000049

255

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VEERBHADRASHI

VALINGAPPAJADI NA AT POST NIPANI DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000065

563

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



VEERCHANDDOL

AJI NA

183 KANDE WADI GANPAT 

BHAVAN BOMBAY 400004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065

584

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VEERENDRAKUM

ARSAMATHAM

NAGESWARARAOS

AMATHAM

202 PRASAD RESIDENCY SANGEETH 

NAGAR KUKATPALLY HYDERABAD, 

ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500072

KIRLIN300079102608

89

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VEERENDRASING

HLODHA NA

G-17 MANGAL KUNJ SV ROAD 

BORIVALI(W) BOMBAY 400092 INDIA Maharashtra 400092

KIRL0000000000065

878

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

VEERENDRAVEN

KAPPAKURDAGI

VENKAPPAKURDAG

I

AT AND POST HEBSUR TALUKA 

HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 581209

KIRLIN300450110093

62

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

VEJBAIPOPATLAL

SHPOPATLALHHOL

D

25/27 JAIRAJBHAI LANE NAWAB 

CHAWL NO 1 R S NIMKER MARG, 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000041

314

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VELAGALASATYA

NARAYANAREDD

Y FHVVENKATA

IST STREET SARDANAGAR 

NARSIPATNAM DIST VISAKHA (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 531116

KIRL0000000000050

731

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VELUGOTIMUNU

SWAMY RAMARAO

H NO 10-6-42/1,MAMILLAGUDEM, 

KHAMMAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 507001

KIRL0000000000055

539

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

VENGDESAMMU

DLIYAR MMMUDLIYAR

22, SAMBHUNATH SOCIETY, 

RAMTALAVDI NADIAD INDIA Gujarat 387002

KIRL1201260000045

951

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VENKATREDDYP

ATLOLLA ANANTHAREDDY

11/3/292/35 SRINIVASA NAGAR 

PADMARAO NAGAR 

SECUNDRABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500025

KIRLIN300513167548

39

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     40.00 13-Apr-2023

VENKATAKANAK

ASAVITHRIDESU

RAGHAVAIAHSTUD

ENT

D/O LATE SH RAGHAVAIAH D NO 

11 55 11 MARVADI TEMPLE STREET 

VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000039

384

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VENKATAKRISHN

AMURTYBALLAM

UDI

SUBRAHMANYAMB

ALLAMUDI

H NO 2 2 1152/A, NEW 

NALLAKUNTA, HYDERABAD. INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500044

KIRLIN300749104956

55

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VENKATALAKSH 1 1 230/13/2 VIVEKNAGAR KIRL0000000000035 Amount for unclaimed and VENKATALAKSH

MIKOTAMARTY KSSASTRYHOUSEWI

1 1 230/13/2 VIVEKNAGAR 

HYDERABAD 50002 HYDEARABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500021

KIRL0000000000035

430

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VENKATANAGES

WARARAOKOPP

ARAPU

FHNAGESWARARA

O

C/O SRIVASAVI TRADERS G T 

STREET 12/259 PRODDATIN INDIA Andhra Pradesh 516360

KIRL0000000000052

084

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VENKATARAMAR

AOPEDDIREDDY

FHRAMESWARARA

O

C/O SRI VIJAYA BAKERY KOTHAPET 

MEKALAVARI ST VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000049

123

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VENKATARAMA

NAMURTHYPALA

GUMMY FHV

C/O K NAGESWARA RAO SRI 

SRINIVASA RADIO & ELECTRICALS 

BS. RTC COMPLEX. NARSIPATNAM 

VIZAG (DT) AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 531116

KIRL0000000000050

744

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VENKATARAMA

NYYADURGA

DURGAATCHUTAR

AMAYYASERVICE

B-302 SAI PRIDE PLOT NO 5 SECTOR 

18 OFF PALAM BEACH ROAD 

SANPADA NAVI MUMBAI 400705 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000038

264

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VENKATASUBBA

RAOCHALASANI FHSUBBA

LAKSHMI DIESEL HOUSE SURYA 

COMPLEX GOVERNOR PET 

VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520002

KIRL0000000000049

108

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VENKATABHANO

JIRAOKALIGOTLA FHBHASKARARAO

S/O K BHASKARARAO CHINNA 

BAZAR BHEEMUNI PATNAM 

VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 531163

KIRL0000000000050

746

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VENKATAKRISHN

ANSM

MURUGESAPILLAIR

ET

NO 669 BABA CLINIC II MAIN ROAD 

R T NAGAR I BLOCK BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560032

KIRL0000000000035

058

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

VENKATARAMAS

ARMAVAJAPEYAJ

ULA

LATESHVENKATES

WARARAOSERV

JAI CORP LTD., COMET STEELS 

DIVISION, A-4 MIDC INDUSTRIAL 

AREA, NANDED (MS) INDIA Maharashtra 431603

KIRL0000000000038

755

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

VENKATASUBBA

RAOMAMIDI

MAMIDIMADHAVA

RAOBUSINESS

PLOT 11 C O D COLONY, GARHA 

JABALPUR M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482003

KIRL0000000000038

783

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VENKATESANSRI

NIVASAN STUDENT

50 SATHYAMURTHY ROAD 

RAMNAGAR COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu 641009

KIRL0000000000037

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

VENKATESHKESH

INATHKULKARNI NA

117,SHAHU NAGAR NEW 

EXTENSION AREA NIPANI-591237 INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000065

770

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VENKATESHN

PRAHLADARAONBA

NK

STATE BANK OF MYSORE 

SHIKARIPUR SHIMOGA DIST 

KARNATAKA STATE INDIA Karnataka 577427

KIRL0000000000035

088

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VENKATESHNAR

HARTHOMBRE NARHAR

C/O MAHAVIR DAS MILL MUTHA 

COLONY VIZIRABAD NANDED ND INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000002

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023



VENKATESHRAG

HAVENDRABAHU

GUNI NA

DY ENGR M I C SUB DIVISION 

PANCHAYAT - SAMITI MIRAJ DIST-

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065

764

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VENKATESHRAN

GRAOPOTDAR NA

PITRU CHHAYA GOA VES 

HINDWADI BELGAUM MY SORE 

STATE INDIA Karnataka 590001

KIRL0000000000065

607

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

VENKATRAMAN

GAONKAR SHIVARAM

H. NO.-14, KAIGADI, SHEVAKARA, 

ANKOLA INDIA Karnataka 581314

KIRL1201260000021

381

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   500.00 13-Apr-2023

VENKATSWARAR

AOGUBBALA FHSURYARAO

LIG C 520 SAGAR NAGAR GITAM 

COLLEGE P.O. VISAKHAPATNAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530045

KIRL0000000000050

763

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VENKTESHNARH

ARTHOMBRE NARHAR

C/O MAHAVIR DAL MILL MUTHA 

COLONY VAZIRABAD NANDED DN INDIA Maharashtra 425106

KIRL0000000000000

741

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

VENUGOPALJOG

DAND NA 108 SHANIWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

646

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VENUBAIGOPALR

AODABHOLKAR NA

AT POST NAYGAON VIA KUMBI DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065

564

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VENUBAISHANK

ARRAOBHALERA

O NA

C/O MR SHANKARRAO V 

BHALERAO CHHOTI DHANTOLI 

ROW NO 3 NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065

626

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

VENUGOPALK FKRISHNAPILLAIN

MEMBER K S T APPELLATE TRIBNL 

MARIAMBI BUILDINGS CHEROOTY 

ROAD CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673032

KIRL0000000000052

227

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VENUGOPALMV VASUDEVAMENON

MUDAKKODIL HOUSE 

POONITHURA POONITHURA INDIA Kerala 682304

KIRL1301440001074

113

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

VIBHAAGARWAL

RPAGARWALSTUDE

NT

2 GANGA APARTMENTS 

ALAKNANDA NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036

092

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VIBHAKUMARIJS

HAH FHJASWANTLAL

76/78 MIRZA STREET 2ND FLOOR 

ANAND BHAWAN MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400003

KIRL0000000000050

921

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

B-36/10-25 KALWALYDHAM 

EXTENTION DURGAKUND KIRL0000000000048 Amount for unclaimed and 

VIBHASHUKLA FHARUNKUMAR

EXTENTION DURGAKUND 

VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221505

KIRL0000000000048

869

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIBHAKARMORE

SHWARJOGLEKA

R NA 72/1 ERANDAVNA POONA-4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065

676

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VIBHAKARVASU

DEOKOLHATKAR NA

59 TILAK VIDYAPITH NAGAR 

POONA 9 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065

706

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIBHASSUDHAK

ARPARANJAPE NA

11/4 KONARK NAGARI NEAR 

VIMANNAGAR PUNE 411014 INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000065

917

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIBHAVARIBALW

ANTDIXIT NA C-5 SUMEL FLATS AHMEDABAD-15 INDIA Gujarat 380015

KIRL0000000000065

780

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIBHAVARISUNIL

RAJHANS NA

C/O V B KARANJEKAR PLOT NO 5 

PASAIDAN ANANDWAN SOCIETY 

GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000065

994

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

VIBHAVARIVINAY

AKPHADKE NA

"VAIBHAV" 1238/4 APTE ROAD 

DECCAN GYMKHANA POONA-411 

004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065

829

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIBHAWARISUD

HAKARTHOSAR NA

39 JAYDEONAGAR SINHAGAD 

ROAD PUNE 411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

744

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VICTORGEORGE

DSOUZA NA

ST JOSEPHS CHURCH BELMANNU P 

O D K KARNATAKA 576111 INDIA Karnataka 576111

KIRL0000000000065

906

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

VIDHYAPARAME

SWARAN

FPARAMESWARAN

M

SREYAS 17/1193 SABHA SCHOOL 

CROSS ROAD CALICUT INDIA Kerala 673004

KIRL0000000000052

231

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIDHYAPRABHAK

ARRAJE NA

504,SILVER LAKE TERRACE. 167 

RICHMOND ROAD BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560025

KIRL0000000000065

656

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

VIDULABALBHIM

KARANJEKAR NA

"PASAYDAN" PLOT-5 ANANDWAN 

SOCIETY GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000065

995

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

VIDULACPATWA

RDHAN NA

C/O MANGESH PATWARDHAN C-4 

NIA BANER ROAD NIA P O PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411045

KIRL0000000000058

626

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3860.00 13-Apr-2023

VIDULACPATWA

RDHAN FHCHINTAMAN

1019/2,DATTA NIWAS DEEP 

BUNGLOW CHOWK PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000053

212

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   335.00 13-Apr-2023

VIDURPARTHAMI

N NA

SLK SOFTWARE SERVICES PVT LTD, 

73/13, 2ND MAIN ROAD, 

VYALIKAVAL EXTN MALLESWARAM, 

BANGALORE-560003 INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000065

924

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023



VIDYA

LALITMOHANHWIF

E

C/O LALIT MOHAN, CHIEF GENERAL 

MANAGER NORTHERN COALFIELDS 

LTD., AT & PO. JHINGURDAH 

PROJECT. DT. SIDHI M.P. INDIA Madhya Pradesh 486661

KIRL0000000000036

795

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIDYADIGAMBA

RSAPRE DIGAMBAR

562 SADASHIV PETH CHITRASHALA 

BLOCK NO 301 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000012

468

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

VIDYAGANESHKE

LKAR NA

40/7 BHONDE COLONY KARVE 

ROAD POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065

778

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIDYAPOKARNA PRAVEEN

'VARDHMAN', SILVER GARDEN, S 

NO 1, PLOT NO 2, CHINCHWAD, 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000041

888

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

VIDYAPRAKASHJ

OSHI NA

A-9 ZELAM HOUSING SOCIETY 

SHILA VIHAR COLONY KARVE RD. 

PUNE-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065

715

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIDYARAMGUPT

A

VIDYARAMGUPTAR

ET

C/O DR Y K GUPTA D-II/5 ANSARI 

NAGAR, A I I M S COLONY WEST 

CAMPUS NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110029

KIRL0000000000036

992

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VIDYASHANKARV

ARMA SERVICE

232 PATLIPUTRA COLONY PATNA 

BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800013

KIRL0000000000035

400

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIDYAVGODBOL

E NA

C/O MR V N GODBOLE 7TH NORTH 

AVENUE KARBALA CO OP HSG SOC 

RAIPUR-492001 INDIA Chhattisgarh 492001

KIRL0000000000065

842

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   530.00 13-Apr-2023

VIDYAVINAYAKG

ODBOLE NA

759/90B BHANDARKAR INSTITUTE 

ROAD DECCAN GYMKHANA PUNE 

411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065

893

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIDYAYESHWAN

TGORE NA

30/13 DHARESHWAR MARG KHARI 

WADA NANE WADI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 454001

KIRL0000000000065

711

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIDYADHARANA

NTEKBOTE NA

C O MR A V EKBOTE PLEADER 1513 

BHADRAKALI ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065

621

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VAIBHAV 562/8 OPP VEER 

VIDYADHARMAD

HUKARKULKARNI NA

VAIBHAV 562/8 OPP VEER 

SAVARKAR BHAVAN CONGRESS 

BHAVAN ROAD SHIVAJINAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000066

012

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   835.00 13-Apr-2023

VIDYADHARPAN

DURANGKAKADE FPANDURANG SHIVASHAHI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000045

725

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VIDYADHARSHRI

PADDIWAN NA

DR DIWAN S BUNGLOW MIRAJ 

ROAD SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065

679

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

VIDYADHARVINA

YAKJOSHI NA

LAXMI SADAN PLOT NO 29 F TILAK 

VIDYALAYA RD VILE PARLE E 

BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065

657

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VIDYASAGARVAS

UDEOBAPAT NA

3 ANJANESHWAR CO OP HSG SOC 

47 TEJPAL SCHEME ROAD NO 3 

VILE PARLE EAST BOMBAY 400057 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065

872

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIDYAWATISHAR

MA FHP

A-25, TYPE 2, SECTOR -1 B.H.E.L. 

RANIPUR HARIDWAR (U.P.) INDIA Uttarakhand 249403

KIRL0000000000054

428

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIHARIBDESAI FBHIKHABHAI

C/O.MR.V.S.SHROFF B/H S.T.STAND 

NADIAD (GUJRAT STATE) INDIA Gujarat 387001

KIRL0000000000046

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYDATTATRA

YBARJE DATTATRAY

B-23, APARNA SOCIETY, 

DEENDAYAL ROAD, DOMBIVLI (W), 

DOMBIVLI INDIA Maharashtra 421202

KIRL1204560000006

913

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYDATTATRA

YKOTNIS FHDATTATRAY

BUILDING NO.3, BLOCK NO.25 

S.T.OFFICERS QUARTERS NEAR 

SWARGATE S.T. STAND, SWARGATE 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411042

KIRL0000000000053

603

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYDATTATRA

YAGHATPANDE FDATTATRAYA

FLAT NO.11 JUHU CO-OP HSG SOCY 

LTD OFF JUHU ROAD, SANTACRUZ 

(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000045

827

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYDATTATRA

YAGHATPANDE FDATTATRAYA

11 JUHU CO-OP HSG SOCY RELIF 

ROAD SANRACRUZ (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000045

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYDESAI FHSHRIMANDHAR

PLOT NO.324, SECTOR -24, 

PRADHIKARAN , NIGDI , PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411044

KIRL0000000000049

217

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYDWARKAD

ASPARIKH DJPARIKHMEDICAL

C/O TUSHAR VORA, HEMDEEP 

BINGALOW NO 8, 'PALSI',OPP TUBE 

CO LTD., OLD PADRA ROAD 

VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 390020

KIRL0000000000038

641

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYGANGADUT

TSHARMA FGANGADUTT

C/O THE MARKETING GROUP LTD 

222 GANESH CO OP SOC LTD 2ND 

FLR UPPER DUNCAN RD TWO 

TANKS MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000046

315

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023



VIJAYHANMESHJ

OSHI FHHANMESH 266/17 RAVIWAR PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413005

KIRL0000000000047

170

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYHIRACHAN

DSHAH NA AT NERLA TAL WALWA INDIA Maharashtra 415406

KIRL0000000000066

027

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8435.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYKAPASI FHCHANDULAL

DYNAMIC INVESTMENTS OFF 

AKHALWAYA BLDG, IST FLOOR 

42/44 AGIARY LANE, BAZAR GATE, 

ST.FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001

KIRL0000000000053

010

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYKESHAOPH

ADNIS KESHAO

7 VRINDAVAN BPT EMP HSG SOCY 

N DATTA - MARG 4 BUNGLOW 

ANDHERI(W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000028

412

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5960.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYKESHAOPH

ADNIS KESHAO

7 VRINDAVAN BPT EMP HSG SOCY 

A BUNGLOW N DATTA RD ANDHERI 

W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000000

672

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYKESHAOPH

ADNIS KESHAO

7 VRINDAVAN BPT EMPLOYEES 

SOCY N DATTA MARG 4 BUNGLOW 

ANDHERI W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000028

411

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYKRISHNAKE

LKAR FKRISHNA 748 NORTH KASBA SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413007

KIRL0000000000045

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYKRISHNAKE

LKAR FHKRISHNA

ASHIRDWAD HOTGI ROAD 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047

273

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYKRISHNARA

OJOSHI KRISHNARAO

APOORVA APARTMENTS BLOCK 

NO.1 LANE NO.11 PRABHAT ROAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000046

027

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1125.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYKUMAR FHMOTILAL

G.F. 4 KAVERI APARTMENT SHANTI 

BHAWAN,BANK MORE DHANBAD INDIA Jharkhand 826001

KIRL0000000000050

619

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYKUMAR FHSHANKARLAL

11-60-40, 1ST FLOOR WAIZULLA 

SAHEB STREET VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520001

KIRL0000000000049

059

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYKUMARAG

RAWAL FHCHOKHRAJ

DHANUKA SADAN OPP A K TILES 

FACTORY RANI BAZAR BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan 334001

KIRL0000000000048

389

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023RAWAL FHCHOKHRAJ FACTORY RANI BAZAR BIKANER INDIA Rajasthan 334001 389 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYKUMARGU

PTA BUSINESS

181 MUKHERJEE PARK TAGORE 

CLINIC NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110018

KIRL0000000000035

975

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYKUMARKA

USHIK FHBR

MAHAVIR APARTMENTS,FLAT 

NO.304 A, 3RD FLOOR,5TH 

CROSS/TALAO ROAD NEAR 

GAYATRI NAGAR,BHAYANDER (E) 

(W RLY) DIST:-THANE INDIA Maharashtra 401105

KIRL0000000000053

892

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYKUMARKED

IA

LATESHANKARLALK

EDIA

FE-321 SECTOR III SALT LAKE CITY 

KOLKATA INDIA West Bengal 700106

KIRLIN301372101836

37

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYKUMARSHA

H

MANHARLALMOHA

NLAL

68 CLOTH MARKET PARA BAZAR 

RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat 360001

KIRL0000000000039

223

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYLAKSHMI

CKSHARMAHOUSE

HO

C/O LT COL CK SHARMA, 

897,SECTOR-29, NOIDA (UP) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201301

KIRL0000000000036

499

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYLAXMIKHAT

WANI

SHVASSUMALKHAT

WANISERVICE

41 JAIRAMPUR COLONY INDORE M 

P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452004

KIRL0000000000041

052

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYMARUTINA

DKARNI FMARUTI

322,MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000045

179

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYPRABHAKA

RPADHYE NA

39/587 LOKMANYANAGAR POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

741

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYPUNDIR FHRPS

D/II/570, ASIAN GAMES VILLAGE 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

KIRL0000000000054

038

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYRPATIL FRAYAJI

21,HOUSE OF KAKDE, 498,PARVATI, 

MITRA MANDAL CHOWK, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000052

364

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYRAGHAVAN

PRASAD NA

C/O S N PRASAD 13/1 AZAMBBAD 

INDUSTRIAL- AREA MUSHURABAD 

P O HYDERABAD-500020 INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500020

KIRL0000000000065

800

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYRAGHUNAT

HPATWARDHAN NA

1240 SHUKRUWAR PETH SUBHASH 

NAGAR LANE NO 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

997

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYSHIVLALSH

AH SHIVLAL

31 RUIA PARK, GOLDEN BEACH CO-

OP HSG LTD JUHU, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400054

KIRL0000000000007

805

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8025.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYTULSHIRA

MBHIVARE NA

SAI PRASAD, FLAT NO 5, 1ST FLOOR 

SURVEY NO.50/9A/4, VADGAON 

BHUDRUKH PUNE-411041 INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000065

959

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYVAMANGU

NE NA

AT ASHVI VIA-SHRIRAMPUR DIST 

AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413714

KIRL0000000000065

705

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYVISHNUAR

OSKAR FVISHNU

YASHODHAN BHAVAN NO.13 3RD 

FL NATWAR NAGAR ROAD NO.4 

JOGESHWARI MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000045

053

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



VIJAYYKULKARNI FYASHWANT

2458 B, 'SHRI SAI NIWAS' APTS. 

MANGALWAR PETH, KHASBAG, 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000052

557

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYYASHWANT

SHENDE YASHWANT

C 3 SHREE MANGAL MURTI APTS 

1ST FLR NR TITWALA STN (E) AT & 

POST MANDA INDIA Maharashtra 421605

KIRL0000000000023

184

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYADAMODA

RMAHALE FHDAMODAR

W/O D T MAHALE NEAR M G M 

TEMPLE SHIRALI BHATKAL INDIA Karnataka 581354

KIRL0000000000050

128

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYAGAJANAN

BHAGWAT

GAJANANSHAMRAI

BHAGWAT

C/2, SAUDAMINI CO-OP HOUSING 

SOC LTD BHUSARI COLONY PAUD 

ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRLIN300450803663

02

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              23940.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYAGANESHP

ENDSE GANESH

64/26 ERANDAWANE KARVE ROAD 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000002

453

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYAKGOLWAL

KER NA 180 SURENDRA NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

KIRL0000000000065

983

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2810.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYAKESHAVM

ULEKAR NA

405/9 NARAYAN PETH KALE WADA 

PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

854

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYAKESHAVR

AOBHOSEKAR NA MODI NO 2 SITABULDI NAGPUR - - INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000065

908

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2355.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYAKRISHNAY

N

FHYCNARASIMHUL

U

C/O Y C NARASIMHULU DEPT OF 

STATISTICS S V UNIVERSITY 

TIRUPATI INDIA Andhra Pradesh 517502

KIRL0000000000052

117

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYALAXMANS

APRE NA

C/O D L SAPRE SHIMA MHATRE 

BUILDING 1ST FLOOR OPP K D 

AGRAWAL HALL MANPADA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000065

860

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYALAXMIJAI

N FSHANTILAL

JAIN STATIONERS OUTSIDE MERTI 

GATE JODHPUR (RAJASTHAN) INDIA Rajasthan 342006

KIRL0000000000046

491

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYALAXMIPAT

ERIYA FHVINODKUMAR 34 KATRA BAZAR SAGAR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 470002

KIRL0000000000050

302

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYANARHARK

BHADHADE WADA NEAR MANTRI 

TANK AT/PO ISLAMPUR TAL KIRL0000000000066 Amount for unclaimed and VIJAYANARHARK

ULKARNI NA

TANK AT/PO ISLAMPUR TAL 

WALWA DIST SANGLI INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000066

031

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYAPRABHAD

EVIMOLLALA

FHMRAMANJANEY

A

C/O RAVI D.NO 8-466(2) NIRMAL 

NAGAR, BEHIND HP GAS ONGOLE INDIA Andhra Pradesh 523002

KIRL0000000000049

159

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYAPRABHAK

ARLAWATE NA

46/2A SHREE MANGAL SAHAKARI 

SOCIETY LTD PAUD ROAD PUNE 

411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065

750

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYARAJENDR

ATEMBE RAJENDRA

GANEDEWAL LAY OUT APURWA 

APARTMENT AMRAOTI INDIA Maharashtra 444602

KIRLIN300888148831

42

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYASPARANJP

E NA

2-BOMBAY ROAD PATIL ESTATES 

BLOCK 63 POONA-411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065

694

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYASHARADJ

OSHI NA 1413 SADASHIV PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000066

003

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   680.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYASHRIRAM

LELE SHRIRAM

8/125 ADARSH NAGAR BENGAL 

CHEMICAL BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000011

701

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYASUBHASH

SABADE NA

1950 MADIWALE COLONY POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

761

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYAVASANTK

HANDEKAR VASANT

1227 LELE QUARTERS 

SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000011

747

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYAVASANTK

URTKOTI NA

279 JYOTI SOCIETY 

SAHAKARNAGAR PUNE-411 009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000065

822

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYAVASUDEO

NANIVADEKAR NA 174 BUDHWAR PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

721

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYAVINAYAKG

HATE NA 191 SHUKRAWAR PETH\POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

699

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYAVINAYAKK

ANHERE NA

PHADKE PLEADERS HOUSE DR 

GUPTE CHOWK BAZAR PETH 

DOODHNAKA KALYAN DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065

776

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYAVINAYAKP

ARAB HVINAYAK

PUSHPARAJ PLOT NO.26-27 BLOCK 

NO.28 PANDURANG WADI, 

GOREGAON (E) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400063

KIRL0000000000045

788

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYAKUMARSA

DASHIVPETHE FHSADASHIV

BLOCK NO.7, IST FLOOR 

GULMOHAR RAM BAUG LANE NO.4 

KALYAN DIST: THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000053

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYAKUMARIK

BGOPALAKRISHNA

NNAI

C/O B GOPALA KRISHNAN NAIR 

MANAGER PERUNAD ESTATE 

MANIYAR P O VADASSARIKARA INDIA Kerala 689662

KIRL0000000000035

259

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023



VIJAYALAKSHMI

ALLURI

FHSATYANARAYAN

A

W/O A S N RAJU HOUSE NO 7 7 55 

NARASAYYA ASRAHARAM 

BHIMAVARAM INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534203

KIRL0000000000050

771

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYALAKSHMIS SUBRAMANIANV

47 LIC COLONY, 2ND STREET 

MEENAKSHI PURAM MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625002

KIRLIN301637402444

74

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     25.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYALAXMIBAL

KRISHNADOSHI NA

C/O VIJAYA AGRICULTURAL & 

AUTOMOBILES OPP S T STAND 

POONA BANGALORE RD SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000065

733

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYALAXMIGAJ

ANANRAOSALVE

KAR NA SARDAR GRIH BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000065

603

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYALAXMINHI

REMATH

MGAPPAYYANAVA

R

FLAT NO 204 GILGHANCI APTS 32 B 

SAMWAR PETH TILAKWADI 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL1304140005134

201

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYALAXMIPRA

BHAKARGAIKAI

WARI NA

WADGAONKARS CHAWL AT POST-

DHOND (DIST-PUNE) INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000065

868

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYALAXMISA

NJEEVI HOUSEWIFE

PLOT NO 88 ASHTA LAKSHMI 

NAGAR VALASARAVAKKAM 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600087

KIRL0000000000037

416

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYARAGHAVA

NRANGANATHA

N

VRRANGANATHAN

SER

25 CHITHRAKULAM NORTH STREET 

MYLAPORE MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600004

KIRL0000000000035

044

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYKUMARDIN

KARSARDESAI DINAKAR

23,NANDADEEP HSG.SOCY, 

ANANDNAGAR, HINGNE KHURD, 

SINHAGAD ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411051

KIRL0000000000006

984

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   410.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYKUMARPA

NDURANGAHER NA AT POST YEOLA DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 423401

KIRL0000000000065

724

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYKUMARPA

NDURANGGORE FHPANDURANG

SHIVAJI WORKS LTD SHIVASHAHI 

(SECRETARIAL DEPARTMENT) 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000053

451

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023NDURANGGORE FHPANDURANG SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224 451 unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYKUMARRA

MKRISHNAJAPTI

WALE NA

669 GANAPATI PETH SANGLI-

416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065

756

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYLAXAMIGU

PTA FHRN 74/24 COLLECFTOR GANJ KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000050

085

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYLAXMIBAS

OTIA

RAMSWAROOPBAS

OTIA

863 LAKE TOWN BLOCK A 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700089

KIRL0000000000036

528

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIJAYSINHAMOH

ANSINHARAJPUT NA

AT POST KURHE KOKODE VIA 

BHUSAVAL DT JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 441209

KIRL0000000000065

473

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIKASJAIN

SHKULBHUSHANJAI

N

C/O ANUP SINGH SUNDERLAL OLD 

ANAJ MANDI ROHTAK HARYANA INDIA Haryana 124001

KIRLIN300513115238

80

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIKASMADAN FHSHJK

C/O SANGEETA GENERAL STORE 

SHOP NO.36, BHAGAT SINGH 

MARKET SHORAB GATE MEEUT 

CITY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 250001

KIRL0000000000051

392

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIKASMOHANM

ALHOTRA

BMMALHOTRASTU

DEN

BB/3A DDA FLATS MUNIRKA NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110067

KIRL0000000000036

062

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

VIKASSAPRA FHMK E-230 NARAIN VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110028

KIRL0000000000051

456

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIKASVASANTRA

OVEDPATHAK

VASANTRAOVEDPA

THAK

132-B THEVILE ANANTE AT :- 

RAHATANI POST :- PIMPRI COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 411017

KIRL0000000000066

211

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIKASHBANSAL

VISHWANATHBANS

AL 271 NAI BASTI SITAPUR UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 261001

KIRLIN301330185036

75

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

VIKRAMKHATRI FNIRMALKHATRI

3/10 MADHUVAN MANAV MANDIR 

VASAI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 401202

KIRL0000000000029

252

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

VIKRAMKHURAN

A FHSUNDERLAL

A-54, VASANT MARG VASANT 

VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110057

KIRL0000000000051

393

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIKRAMPADMAK

ARBHAT NA

1180 BUDHWAR PETH NEAR 

DIAMOND WATCH CO PUNE 

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

923

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIKRAMBHAINA

VINCHANDRASU

TARIA

SHNAVINCHANDRA

SUTARIAINVES

4 SUBH DUPLEX OPP SUNSET ROW 

HOUSE GURUKUL ROAD MEM 

NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380052

KIRL0000000000040

654

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

VIKRANTMAHES

HWARI MPMAHESHWARI 78, MAHESHWARI GANJ, HAPUR. INDIA Uttar Pradesh 245101

KIRLIN300159108052

84

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VILASBABURAOT

HORAT NA

AGNIL CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 1ST 

FLOOR TAKALINAGAR JUNA 

ADGAON NAKA INDIA Maharashtra 422003

KIRL0000000000065

850

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023



VILASDAMODAR

RAJADNYA NA

C/O MILIND N KOTIBHASKAR A/402 

4TH FLOOR VASANT VIHAR ANNEXE 

P & T COLONY GANDHINAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000065

725

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

VILASDINKARRA

OYADAV NA

C/O MR DINKARRAO ANANDRAO 

YADAV 91 SHINDE GALLI SHIRALA INDIA Maharashtra 415408

KIRL0000000000065

853

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

VILASGOPALRAO

HARSHE NA

R.T.D. KENDRA PRAMUKH (E.D.N) 

BALAJI WARD, AT INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000065

819

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

VILASGOVINDBH

ATLEKAR NA

23 NAUPADA HIGHWAY SOCIETY 

NAUPADA THANA-400 602 INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065

831

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9955.00 13-Apr-2023

VILASKUMARDO

MADIA

RASIKLALMDOMAD

IASERVICE

2/345 VIKAS KHAND GOMTI 

NAGAR LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226016

KIRL0000000000038

265

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VILASMAHARUD

RASANGAWAR FHMAHARUDRA

A/6 CHANDRAMMA APARTMENT 

HOTAGI ROAD SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000047

208

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

VILASRAJARAMB

HAGWAT NA

365 SHANIWAR PETH BHIDE WADA 

NEAR SUYOG MANGAL KARYALAYA 

POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

762

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VILASSHANTARA

MPATIL SHANTARAM

603 NABARD OFFICERS QTRS 10 1 

128/4 MASAH TANK HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500028

KIRL0000000000020

845

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5625.00 13-Apr-2023

VILASYESHWANT

MHATRE NA

JN-4/6/11,SHANTI SAGAR, SECTOR-

10,VASHI NEW BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400703

KIRL0000000000065

930

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

VILASRAOASARA

MRAMTEKE NA

SAI KRIPA PLOT NO 14 00 NEW 

OSMANPURA 00 NEAR VIKAS 

NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 431005

KIRL0000000000065

729

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALBHANDARI FHBHANDARI

RALYASAMVARI STREET P.O. 

NARSAPUR W.G.DISTRICT (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 534275

KIRL0000000000049

114

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALCHANDJAJ

ODIA SHINDERLALJIJAJO

C/O INDERLAL NATWARLAL 267 M 

T CLOTH MAR INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001

KIRL0000000000039

773

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023ODIA SHINDERLALJIJAJO T CLOTH MAR INDORE M P INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452001 773 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALCHOUGUL

E FHRAOSAHEB

C/O CHOUGULE HOSPITAL AT & 

POST - ASHTA DIST - SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416301

KIRL0000000000049

291

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALGOPALPA

TWARDHAN HGOPAL

EKDANT SAHAKARI GRIHA 

RACHANA LTD S.NO.678 7 8 9 PL 

NO.21 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045

694

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALHARINAG

ARKAR HARI

1114/4 GAJANAN SOCIETY GANESH 

KHIND RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000015

757

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8325.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALKAUL FHMUKANDLAL

506, CHIRANJIV TOWER, 43, NEHRU 

PLACE, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000051

284

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALKRISHNAT

UKDEO HKRISHNA 205, KIRLOSKAR WADI SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000031

756

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1950.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALKUMARJAI

N

SHRIROOPCHANDJ

AIN

IN FRONT OF SHUBHAM SARI 

VIMAL PUSTAK SADAN MAHAL 

ROAD CHHATARPUR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

KIRLIN301330187582

17

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     10.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALMADHUK

ARTAMBAY NA

73 EXPLANADE MANSION<144 

MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD\FORT 

BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000065

708

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALNARAHARI

BHAWE NA

41,MANALI APARTMENTS, 

HANUMAN CROSS ROAD,NO.2. INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065

727

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALNARAYAN

RAJVADE NA

RAJVADE SHROFF S HOUSE AT 

POST DEVRUKH DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415804

KIRL0000000000065

608

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALNARHARB

HAVE NA

MANALI APARTMENTS, HANUMAN 

CROSS ROAD NO.2, INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000065

616

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALNAVALMA

LBHANDARI FHNAVALMAL

"BHAGYODAYA", 73 

PAWANANAGAR, CHINCHWAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411033

KIRL0000000000049

340

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALSADANAN

DMHATRE NA

33 K GHADYALACHI CHAWL 1ST 

FLOOR R NO 12 MUGBHAT C LANE 

GIRGAUM BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065

664

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALSATYAVA

NBHIDE NA 104 NARAYAN PETH PUNE 411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

874

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALVASANTR

AOKUDALE NA

HARISHCHANDRA BUNGALOW 

PANMALA VITHALWADI ROAD 

PUNE-411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

827

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALVITHALJOS

HI VITHAL

759/94 B PRABHAT ROAD GALLI NO 

1 NEAR TILAK TALAV POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000010

906

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALAAGRAW

AL DINESH

13 VIDHYA NAGAR SHENHE 

APARTMENT INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452001

KIRL0000000000049

378

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



VIMALAMRAJGO

R FHMANAHAR

PLOT NO.38, MAHADEV NAGAR 

OPP. NEW CIVIL, NR. RING ROAD 

SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395002

KIRL0000000000054

349

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALANAIR ERNAIRSERVICE

N.H.P.C. LTD., SOUTHERN 

REGIONAL OFFICE C.S.D.COMPLEX, 

PO. H.M.T. BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560031

KIRL0000000000038

848

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALARANJITC

HHATRAPATI NA

333 SHREE NIVAS BUILDING S V 

PATEL ROAD BOMBAY-400 004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065

815

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALASHARMA

REWATPRAKASHSH

ARMAHOUSEWI

C/O MR REWAT PRAKASH SHARMA 

KALYAN BHAWAN RATANADA 

ROAD P O JODHPUR RAJASTHAN INDIA Rajasthan 342001

KIRL0000000000038

876

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALASHRIDHA

RTHAKOOR NA

1351,SHUKRAWAR PETH, 

NATUBAUG,BAJIRAO ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

936

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALASUNDAR

ARAJAN

NRSUNDARARAJAN

HOUSEWIFE

PLOT NO 244 K K NAGAR 

MADURRAI INDIA Tamil Nadu 625020

KIRL0000000000037

882

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALABAIGAN

GADHARBHAVE NA

BHAVE S MATERNITY HOME 

AVADHUTWADI OPP PHATAK 

PLEADERS HOUSE YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000065

605

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALABAIRAGH

AVENDRABAGALI NA

GOSAVI CHAWL, FORT, 

MIRAJ(DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065

943

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALABAIRAGH

UNATHJOSHI NA

C/O MR H G SAHASRABUDHE 

RESEARCH & - DEVELOPMENT DEPT 

KB LTD KIRLOSKARWADI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065

747

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALABAISHRIP

ADDEVASTHALI NA

AT & POST-KHAREPATAN DIST-

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416703

KIRL0000000000065

732

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALABAIVITH

ALRAORAMPURK

AR NA

HOUSE NO. 5-3-98 NAKAWADE 

GALLI HOLI INDIA Maharashtra 431601

KIRL0000000000065

737

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMALABAIYASH 543 BUDHWAR PETH POONA- KIRL0000000000065 Amount for unclaimed and VIMALABAIYASH

WANTJOSHI NA

543 BUDHWAR PETH POONA-

411002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

768

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMLACVAID FHCHANDRAKANT

4/26,OM DARIYA MAHAL NO.3 

80,NAPEAN SEA ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400006

KIRL0000000000047

956

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMLADSAVLA NA

BLOCK NO.2,DHANSUKH SOCIETY 

GOLIBAR 1ST ROAD,SANTACRUZ(E) 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400055

KIRL0000000000065

934

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMLADEVI FHSRIRAM

84/69 B ANWAR GANJ G.T.ROAD 

KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000050

042

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMLALAL

MUTSADDILALHOU

SE 1/30 SHANTINIKETAN NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110021

KIRL0000000000036

127

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMLAMAHENDR

AKHATRI HMAHENDRA

7/2, 3RD LANE, DASTUR NAGAR 

AMRAVATI INDIA Maharashtra 444601

KIRL0000000000046

448

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMLAPATHAK GOPINATHPATHAK

C/O GOPINATH DEVENDRA 

MOHAN PATHAK CK 14/36 

NANDAN SAHU LANE VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

KIRLIN301330174282

67

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMLASINGH FHGULAB

115 NEHRU COLONEY DHARAMPUR 

DEHRADUN INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

KIRL0000000000051

366

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMLABENVIRJID

EDHIA FHVIRJI

64/71,MODY STREET 51,MOHAN 

TERRACE FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000053

193

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1950.00 13-Apr-2023

VIMPALMEHRA FKAMALMEHRA

KISHORE INDUSTRIES LTD. 3RD 

FLOOR 174 D N ROAD BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000028

546

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAGAJANAND

HOTE NA

C/O SHAKTI PRESS LTD SHAKTI 

HOUSE, WARDHA ROAD, NAGPUR-

440012 INDIA Maharashtra 440012

KIRL0000000000065

967

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAWASTHI

TARKESHWARAWA

STHISERVICE 1033 TYPE ONE I I T KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208016

KIRL0000000000039

348

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYKUMAR FHGURUDAYALD

B-16,WAGLE IND ESTATE ROAD 2 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400604

KIRL0000000000047

959

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYKUMARDA

S FHSRISUSHIL

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL 

MANAGER, VARANASI ZONE, 

U.P.POWER CORPORATION LTD 

D.L.W. VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221004

KIRL0000000000048

877

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYKUMARSA

TSANGI NARAYANLAL

P 13/9 RIVER VIEW TELCO COLONY 

JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND INDIA Jharkhand 831004

KIRLIN302902414427

48

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYKUMARSH

ARMA FHVINODKUMAR

UP EXCISE WAREHOUSE AGRA 

ROAD NEAR JAIL DIST. MATHURA 

UP INDIA Uttar Pradesh 281001

KIRL0000000000050

046

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



VINAYKUMARTA

NEJA

KHERAITILALTANEJ

A

NO 154 TYPE III SECTOR II SADIQ 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

KIRL0000000000036

021

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYMADHUKA

RKULKARNI NA

H NO.1835,NEAR GHORPADE 

HOSPITAL POST OFFICE ROAD 

ISLAMPUR,TAL. WALWA INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000065

989

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYPREMCHA

NDBHONGADE

PREMCHANDONKA

RSABHONGADE

3 CHANDRABHAGA COMPLEX 

STATION ROAD PARBHANI 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 431401

KIRLIN300513144195

66

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     25.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYVAISH

OPVAISHADVOCAT

E

D 3 30 FEROZESHAH ROAD NEW 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000036

122

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYABALBHIM

KARANJEKAR NA

"PASAYDAN" PLOT-5 ANANDWAN 

SOCIETY GANESH NAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000065

993

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAVIJAYPAN

SE VIJAYDPANSE 752 NAWA BUDHWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRLIN301151222235

46

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAVISHRAM

KULKARNI HVISHRAM

21-A,ONKAR HSG SOCY 

MAJREWADI SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000046

641

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAVISHVES

HDESAI FHVISHVESH

RADHA RAMKRISHNA SOCIETY 

1626, SADASHIV PETH, FLAT NO.11 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000053

253

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAVIVEKAN

ANDAPHALE NA

C-2/13 SUVIDHA DNYANGANGA 

PLOT NO 2/1 S NO 41/A (PART) 

WADGAON BUDRUK INDIA Maharashtra 411041

KIRL0000000000065

992

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4860.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKANANTJ

OSHI NA

H NO-408 11TH LANE JAYSINGPUR 

(DIST-KOLHAPUR) INDIA Maharashtra 416101

KIRL0000000000065

793

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKANANT

REDE NA

AT POST MORGAON VIA KEDGAON 

DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412304

KIRL0000000000065

490

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKANANTS

ATHE ANANT

ROOM 122 CHAWL B 3 GOVT 

HOUSING SCHEME GHATKOPAR 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000001

104

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12825.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKBALKRIS

HNAHEGADE NA

C O MR M V HEGADE PLEADER 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065

498

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              29865.00 13-Apr-2023HNAHEGADE NA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601 498 unpaid dividend              29865.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKBALVAN

TKASHALKAR NA

AT POST URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 431803

KIRL0000000000065

497

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKBHAGW

ANTCHAPHALKA

R FBHAGWANT

AVANTI NAGAR,ROW BUNGLOW 

NO 9 SECOND PHASE,PUNE NAKA 

MURARJI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

744

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKDATTAT

RAYABEDARKAR DATTATRAYA

GODAVARI D/28 H I G COLONY 

AGRA BOMBAY RD INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452008

KIRL0000000000004

663

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKDATTAT

RAYAJOSHI DATTATRAYA

C/O PRECISION TRANSMATIC 

DEVICES PVT LTD B-48, M I D C , 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415004

KIRL0000000000002

234

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              10310.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKDATTAT

RAYAJOSHI NA

PRECISION TRANSMATIC DEVICES 

PVT LTD B48,M.I.D.C.SATARA 

SATARA-415004 INDIA Maharashtra 415004

KIRL0000000000065

634

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2885.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKDHOND

OSAHASRABUDD

HE NA

560 37 HOUSING SOCIETY CAMP 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065

494

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKGANES

HDIXIT GANESH

1754-A WARD SAKOLI CORNER 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000005

174

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5325.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKGANGA

DHARSALAVI NA AT POST UMBARGAON DT THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065

493

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKGOPAL

GANU NA

NATHA VANI BLDG AVADHUTVADI 

YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000065

491

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKGOPALR

AOARAS NA

1206/B-8, SHIVAJINAGAR, 

K.P.KULKARNI MARG, PUNE-

411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065

674

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKGOVIND

PHATAK NA

1011-B SADASHIV PETH POONA-

411 030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

807

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9120.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKGOVIND

SHUKLA NA

AT POST MULHER TAL BAGLAN DT 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065

492

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKHARIKU

LKARNIVARKUTE

KAR NA AT POST DAHIVADI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415508

KIRL0000000000065

507

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKHARIM

UJUMDAR NA

"BHAGYASHRI" 19 VIKASNAGAR 

NAVI PETH POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

710

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKHARIBH

AUKAMBALE NA

C O M S M K CLOTH MERCHANT 

BARSI TOWN DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000065

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



VINAYAKKRISHN

AJIMAHINDRAKA

R KRISHNAJI 140 GHORPURI POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000011

655

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKKRISHN

ARAOVALIMBE FKRISHNARAO

C/O.VISHWAS V VALIMBE 

PROJECTS & DEVELOPMENT INDIA 

LTD WRO, RAMESHWAR ESTATE, 

SUBHANPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390007

KIRL0000000000045

079

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKMAHAR

AJMASURKAR NA

MASURASHRAM ULHASNAGAR 

GANDHI GANDHI RD CAMP NO 5 

KALYAN D INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000065

499

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              41875.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKMARUTI

SOMAN NA

S NO 88/8/A D ATREYA FLAT NO 14 

GUJRATH COLONY KOTHRUD INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000066

000

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKMULLIC

K

KAMALESHKUMAR

MULLICKBUSINE

FLAT NO 6/10 ALKAPURI 36-C 

BALLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROAD 

CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700019

KIRL0000000000036

778

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKNARAYA

NDATYE NARAYAN

C/O M V DATYE 2 ARUNODAYA 

GRIHARACHANA RAMBHAU 

MHALGI PATH PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000001

200

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKNARAYA

NDATYE FNARAYAN

2 ARUNODAYA SOCIETY, RAMBHAU 

MALGI PATH, PARVATI PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000045

716

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKNARAYA

NGORE NA

593 JAME JAMSHED ROAD 

MATUNGA BOMBAY 19 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065

495

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKNARAYA

NMODAGI NA AT POST PEN DIST KOLABA INDIA Maharashtra 402107

KIRL0000000000065

496

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKNARAYA

NMULAY NA

1025 SHANIWAR PETH SATARA 

CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065

801

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4180.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKPRABHA

KARPARASHARE PRABHAKAR

16 GANESH BHAVAN 

NATWARNAGAR 2ND ROAD HINDU 

FRIENDS SOCIETY JOGESHWARI (E) 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400060

KIRL0000000000059

018

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKPURUSH 1070 DHARMAPETH EXTENSION KIRL0000000000065 Amount for unclaimed and VINAYAKPURUSH

OTTAMPANDE NA

1070 DHARMAPETH EXTENSION 

NAGPUR 440010 INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000065

589

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              36020.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKRAGHU

NATHKARMARK

AR NA

769 PLOT NO 224/2 FLAT NO 7 

NAVRATNA SHIVAJINAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000066

019

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKRAGHU

NATHNANDGERI

KAR RAGHUNATH 19, BUSH PETH HUBLI INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRLIN300450113059

73

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8510.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKRAGHU

NATHSANE NA

VAIDYA WADA BHOKARE GALLI 

MIRAJ DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065

500

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKRAMCH

ANDRAGORE NA

395 NARAYAN PETH MUNJABACHA 

BOL POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

738

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKRANGN

ATHTAPASVI NA AT POST-SASVAD DIST-POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000065

501

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKRAODA

VIDASRAODESHP

ANDE

DAVIDASRAODESH

PANDE

H. NO. 7-3-51 BHEEM NAGAR 

BIDAR INDIA Karnataka 585401

KIRL1202470000224

069

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKSADASH

IVAPATE NA

NEAR SCHOOL NO-1 MIRAJ DIST-

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 421301

KIRL0000000000065

504

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKSHANKA

RRANADE FSHANKAR

HOUSE NO.723 RANADE WADA 

RAVIWAR PETH NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000045

153

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKSHRIRA

MPUJARE SHRIRAM

45 ACHARYA -NAGAR PATIL MARG 

DEONAR MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400088

KIRLIN300409101265

36

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKSITARA

MDHOPESHWAR

KAR NA

C O MR VISHNUPANT PLEADER 

GAZUL PETH NIZAMABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 503001

KIRL0000000000065

505

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKSITARA

MPATHAK NA

AT SHENGAON P O BHUDARGAD 

DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065

506

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKTRYAM

BAKGHAISAS NA

58,IDEAL COLONY,PRALIMA 

APARTMENTS KOTHRUD,PUNE-

4110029 INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000065

871

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKVASUDE

OCHAUBAL VASUDEO

HIRKANI MITRA MANDAL SOCY 

NEW OSMANPURA AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000011

397

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKVASUDE

OPUROHIT NA

LAXMI KUNJ,C.S.NO.365\2 PLOT 

NO.3,NEAR S.T.COLONY 

VISHRAMBAG,SANGLI-416416 INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065

720

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKVASUDE

VMURAVANE NA

264 KHANBHAG MARATHE BLDG 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065

502

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



VINAYAKVYAS FMOHANLAL

86,ALKA SOCY NEAR STEDIUM, 

PRODUCTIVITY ROAD, VADODARA 

(GUJRAT STATE) INDIA Gujarat 390020

KIRL0000000000046

457

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKYESHW

ANTAPTE YESHWANT

87/1A PLOT NO 10 SWANAND 

SOCY RD NO 1 SAHAKAR NAGAR 

NO 2 PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000003

213

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   560.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYAKUMARY

FHKRISHNAMURTH

Y

PLOT NO 22, MAHARAJA COLONY 

SIKH VILLAGE SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000048

326

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYANDHARG

UNADHARPURA

NT NA

VARDHAMAN JEWELLERS ASHOK 

NAGAR NIPANI INDIA Karnataka 591237

KIRL0000000000065

623

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYKANTZINA

BHAIBHATT NA

C/O MAHENDRA KHODKE'S HOUSE 

117, NEAR NIRMAL NURSING 

HOME GOROBA MAIDAN INDIA Maharashtra 440008

KIRL0000000000065

790

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYKUMARAN

ANTKARMARKAR NA

1098/10 MODEL COLONY POONA-

400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065

775

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINAYKUMARNA

VINCHANDRASH

AH

NAVINCHANDRASH

AH

SHAH STREET PO. CHIKHODRA 

ANAND INDIA Gujarat 388320

KIRLIN301991105031

04

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

VINDIYAKUMARI FHNANDLAL

C/O KEDAR ENGINEERING 

DHARAMSHALA ROAD 

DALTONGANJ INDIA Jharkhand 822101

KIRL0000000000051

555

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINEETBHALLA FHOMPRAKASH

B-164 LOK VIHAR PITAMPURA 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000051

329

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINEETJAIN ASHOKKUMARJAIN

H. NO. 17, POCKET- E2 SECTOR - 7 

ROHNI DELHI INDIA Delhi 110085

KIRLIN302164102178

34

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

VINEETAKOHLI UMKOHLI

SUGAR MILL DEOBAND 

SAHARANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 247554

KIRLIN301209101123

62

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

FLAT NO 1 CHANDRA VIMAL 

RESIDENCY BEHIND KOTHRUD BUS 

VINEETAVIJAYDA

TTAKULKARNI

VIJAYDATTAKULKA

RNI

RESIDENCY BEHIND KOTHRUD BUS 

STAND NR PATHAK HOSPITAL 

(SUYASH) KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRLIN300450804154

13

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

VINITAVINAYAKD

HOPESHWAR NA

147/A SOUTH CIVIL LINES 

JABALPUR 482001 - INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482001

KIRL0000000000065

912

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VINODFOGLA FHANANT

9-C, RUDRAKESH APT. 9TH FLOOR, 

OPP. ARIHANT PARK SOCIETY 

AMBICA NIKETAN SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395007

KIRL0000000000049

049

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VinodGMulwani GurdasmalMulwani

Building No 6 Room No 182 

Ground Floor Kopri Colony Thane 

East INDIA Maharashtra 400603

KIRLIN301774101326

59

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   605.00 13-Apr-2023

VINODHEMCHA

NDBHAIPATEL

FHHEMCHANDBHA

I

45/SEEMA RAW HOUSE GHOD-

DOD-ROAD ANDH-SHARA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395001

KIRL0000000000049

819

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINODKAPILA FHRAMDASS

228, SAINIK VIHAR RANI BAGH 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000051

280

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINODKUMARCH

ADHA

DWARKANATHCHA

DHA

4 A JAGDISH NAGAR JWALAPUR 

HARIDWAR HARIDWAR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 249407

KIRLIN301330214669

64

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   120.00 13-Apr-2023

VINODKUMARCH

ANDAK

SHDDCHANDAKBUS

INESS

C/O JAI NANDAN JHA 285,DARIBA 

KALAN 2ND FLOOR,CHANDNI 

CHOWK DELHI INDIA Delhi 110006

KIRL0000000000041

024

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VINODKUMARG

ULATI

BISHAMBERNATHG

ULATIBUSINES

HOUSE NO 9 ROAD NO 28 EAST 

PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110026

KIRL0000000000037

377

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VINODKUMARG

UPTA

LTSRILAKSHMINAR

AYANGUPTA

SB GORAI ROAD NEAR BUDHA 

MAIDAN ASANSOL INDIA West Bengal 713303

KIRLIN300693100629

94

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

VINODKUMARG

UPTA KUNJBEHARIGUPTA

CK-63/195, JALPA DEVI MARG 

VARANASI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 221001

KIRLIN301557200700

02

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINODKUMARN

ATVARLALTHAKK

AR

NATVARLALSERVIC

E

AT & PO SARSA TA ANAND DIST 

KHEDA OPP BRAHMPOLE IN VANTA 

388365 INDIA Gujarat 388365

KIRL0000000000038

610

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINODKUMARSO

NI FHSHRIRAMKIRPAL

C/O H S VERMA H/O S P RAWAT 

NEAR KADA KI BARIYA 

CHHATARPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 471001

KIRL0000000000049

400

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINODKUMARTA

DON FHVISHWANATH

TANDON CLOTH STORE P.O. 

RUPAHIDIHA BAHRICH(UP) INDIA Uttar Pradesh 271881

KIRL0000000000050

021

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINODKUMARTA

NEJA

KHERAITILALTANEJ

A

NO 154 TYPE III SECTOR II SADIQ 

NAGAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110049

KIRL0000000000036

022

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINODKUMARVE

RMA NA

1-49, VIRAT KHAND GOMTI NAGAR 

LUCKNOW INDIA Uttar Pradesh 226010

KIRLIN300450104884

54

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   250.00 13-Apr-2023



VINODMAHESHS

HETTY FHMAHESH

B-10 BIMA NAGAR M V ROAD 

ANDHERI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000054

954

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINODMISHRA

MAHADEOPRASAD

MIS

75 NANAK GANJ SIPRI BAZAR 

JHANSI U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284003

KIRL0000000000035

845

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINODPREMSIN

GH PREMHARISINGH

PUBLIC CLINICAL LABORATORIES 

STREET NO-2 DUTT ROAD MOGA 

PUNJAB INDIA Punjab 142001

KIRLIN301143101101

04

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   530.00 13-Apr-2023

VINODHANIHOL

DINGSESTATEDE

VP CO

702 SUMAT SADAN B K MARG 

MAHIM [W] MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000056

847

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINODINIPRABH

AKARKIRLOSKAR HPRABHAKAR 134 AUNDH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411007

KIRL0000000000045

960

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

VINODKUMARBC

HANDWANI FHB 224, M G MARKET MARGAO GOA INDIA Goa 403601

KIRL0000000000049

433

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINODKUMARCS

INHA FHCHAINSINGH

B/301, BELA SECTOR - II VASANT 

NAGARI VASAI (E) DIST. THANE 

POST GOKHIWARE INDIA Maharashtra 401205

KIRL0000000000048

050

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VINODRAIHPARE

KH

HNPAREKHBUSINES

S

C/O M/S PAREKH BROS 58C N S 

ROAD CALCUTTA INDIA West Bengal 700001

KIRL0000000000036

570

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VINUPURSHOTA

MMERCHANT

PURSHOTAMKESHA

VJIMERCHANT

241 KESHAV BHUVAN GIRGAUM 

ROAD MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRLIN300513105294

88

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7980.00 13-Apr-2023

VIPULABENAME

HTA FHARNIK

C/O N J MEHTA 6, 2203, 

NAGARSHERI MAHIDHARPURA 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000049

003

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIRAJANANTTEM

BE NA

'KARISHMA COMPLEX', BUILDING 

NO IV, FLAT NO 301, OFF KARVE 

ROAD, KOTHRUD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000013

620

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VIRBALAMAILALS

HAH HMAILAL

C/25 VRAJDHAM SOCIETY-2 OPP 

BAPOD TALAV BEHIND RELIANCE 

FRESH WAGHODIA ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390019

KIRL0000000000045

681

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     90.00 13-Apr-2023

VIRENDERKUMA KIRL0000000000036 Amount for unclaimed and VIRENDERKUMA

RSOOD BSSOODSERVICE 177 MODEL TOWN ROHTAK INDIA Haryana 124001

KIRL0000000000036

969

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIRENDRAKUMA

RJAIN FHGR

VIRA SADAN, HOSPITAL ROAD, 

LALITPUR COLONY, LASHKAR 

GWALIOR MP INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474009

KIRL0000000000049

475

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIRENDRAKUMA

RSHARMA

LATESHKUNDANSIN

GH

VASISTHA BHAWAN 179 , CIVIL 

LINES BAREILLY INDIA Uttar Pradesh 243001

KIRLIN300556100550

11

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

VIRENDRASINGH

BAHL

AWTARSINGHBAHL

BUSINESS

126 SHIVALIK APARTMENTS 

ALAKHNANDA KALKAJI N DELHI INDIA Delhi 110019

KIRL0000000000036

890

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

VIRESHWARMAL

LIKARJUNAYYAM

ATH MALLIKARJUNAYYA

MARKET YARD TALIKOTI DISTRICT 

BIJAPUR DISTRICT BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 586214

KIRLIN301135267115

46

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

VIRINDERKAURS

AHNI FHGS

36/52,1ST FLOOR BAIKUNTH DHAM 

PUNJABI BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110026

KIRL0000000000051

281

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIRJIBHANJIDED

HIA FHBHANJI

64/72, MODY STREET 51, MOHAN 

TERRACE FORT MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000053

739

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1500.00 13-Apr-2023

VIRUPAKSHNILK

ANTHTAMBADE FNILKANTH

QUARTER NO.I-11 WARANANAGAR 

TALUKA PANHALA DIST:-KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416113

KIRL0000000000045

843

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VIRUPAXMURAG

AYYAVANTAMUR

ISWAMI NA

C/O CLOTH MERCHANT MIRAJ 

(DIST SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065

697

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIRUPAXMIBASH

ETTISHETTI NA

AT PO BHOJ TA CHIKODI DIST 

BELGAUM INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000065

976

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VISALAKSHISANT

HANAM

SWAMINATHANSA

NTHAN

GUL MOHUR 2/8 XII CROSS 

RAJMAHAL VILAS EXTN 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560080

KIRL0000000000035

031

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHALKUMARP

FHPREMRAJSANKL

A

30 R H B COLONY WHITE FIELD 

ROAD MAHADEVPURA BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560048

KIRL0000000000048

206

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHALLODHA FHPS

7,ERULAPPAN STREET SOWCARPET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600079

KIRL0000000000048

652

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHALSOJATIA FHASHOK

65, SHIV VILAS PALACE NEAR 

INDORE HOSPITAL RAJWADA 

INDORE (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 452002

KIRL0000000000049

395

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHALVIJAYKU

MARPURANDAR

E VIJAYKUMAR

PURANDARE GRUH UDYOG , LAXMI 

NAGAR , DABKI ROAD , AKOLA INDIA Maharashtra 444002

KIRL1303580000010

838

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNACHATRU

MALAHUJA NA

41, VASUNDHARA BUILDING, 5TH 

FLOOR, BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD, INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000065

812

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023



VISHNUAGARWA

L FHBL

C/O. GOYAL ENTERPRISES, , 

GENERAL GANJ, KANPUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 208001

KIRL0000000000050

066

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUAMBAJIR

AUT NA

ORKEY POLISTER A 41 M I D C 

PATALGANGA INDIA Maharashtra 410220

KIRL0000000000065

666

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUAMBAJIR

AUT AMBAJI

C/O M V RAUT ORKAY POLYESTER 

A41 M I D C PATALGANGA TAL 

KHALEPUR DIST RAIGHAD INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000000

164

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUANANTM

ATHKAR NA AT POST SHIRODA DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Goa 403103

KIRL0000000000065

525

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUATMARA

MPANDIT NA GOA VELHA PALLAM GOA INDIA Goa 403501

KIRL0000000000065

527

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUATMARA

MTHAKUR NA

AT MHAPAN POST KOCHARA DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065

526

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUBALKRIS

HNABAKHLE NA

SUNNY SIDE MATUNGA C RLY 

BOMBAY 19 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065

586

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUCHINTA

MANBAVADEKA

R NA PASHUPATI DEOPATAN NEPAL NEPAL NA NA

KIRL0000000000065

535

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              59810.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUDAMOD

ARHULYALKAR NA

187/57,SURADHENU, VIVEKANAND 

NAGAR,EXTENSION, AT & POST 

GOKAK-591307 INDIA Karnataka 591307

KIRL0000000000065

609

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUDIVAKAR

JAYADE NA

CLOTH MERCHANT AT POST 

KHANAPUR DIST BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591302

KIRL0000000000065

538

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUDNYANO

BAROKADE NA

AT & POST KUNDAL,TAL.TASGAON, 

DIST.SANGLI. INDIA Maharashtra 416309

KIRL0000000000065

726

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUGANAPA

TKAMBLE NA

RETD INC TAX OFFICER GANESH 

NIWAS PLOT NO 620 KAMBLE BLDG 

AMBARNATH INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000065

529

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUGANGAD

HARJATHAR NA

C/O MR G G BILGIS HS SADARHALI 

BLDG HOSPITAL RD HUBLI DIST-

DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020

KIRL0000000000065

534

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023HARJATHAR NA DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580020 534 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUGANPAT

NIRGUDE NA

SASWAD TAL PURANDAR DIST 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412301

KIRL0000000000065

635

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUGANPATI

PATIL NA

T NO-422-2627 KIRLOSKARVADI 

DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065

771

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUGOVIND

BORKAR NA

AT POST SHENDURNI TAL JAMNER 

DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 424204

KIRL0000000000065

531

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUGOVINDJ

OGALEKAR NA

AT POST HEDAVI TAL CHIPLUN DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415605

KIRL0000000000065

530

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUGOVIND

RANADE NA PENSIONER SUB REGISTRAR SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065

532

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend            119700.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUGOVIND

REDE NA 320 SHANIWAR PETH POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

533

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUHARIMIR

ASHI NA

120 BUDHWAR PETH SATHE S 

WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

561

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUJANARD

HANPATKAR JANARDHAN

AT POST NIMGAON JALI TAL 

SANGAMNER DT AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 413120

KIRL0000000000001

311

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUJAYASIN

GRAOMANE NA

1ST FOR VITHAL NIVAS V J PATEL 

ROAD BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065

536

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUKASHINA

THDHARMADHIK

ARI NA

C/O OJA PHARMACY 

DHARMADHIKARI PHYSICIAN 

MAHADWAR ROAD KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065

528

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUKRISHNA

JIRAJOPADHYE NA

171 NARAYAN PETH ATHAVALE 

WADA POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

755

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNULAXMAN

SAMANT NA

MANAGER SHRIRAM 

BHOJANALAYA NEAR KACHERI 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065

549

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUMAHADE

VSUVARNAPATA

KI NA

MADHU MUKUND PLOT NO 33 

SION BOMBAY 22 INDIA Maharashtra 400022

KIRL0000000000065

544

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUNAGAPP

ABHANDARKAR FHNAGAPPA

C/O KIRLOSKAR OIL ENGINES LTD., 

CASTING DIV.,OFFICERS QTRS.B NO 

9B SHIVASHAHI, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000047

277

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUNARAYA

NJOSHI NA

AT & POST:MANGALE TAL:SHIRALA 

(DIST:SANGLI) INDIA Maharashtra 415418

KIRL0000000000065

956

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUNARAYA

NRATNAPARAKH

I NA AT POST PUSESAVALI DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415512

KIRL0000000000065

539

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



VISHNUNILKANT

HGAYAKWAD NA AT POST YELUR DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415411

KIRL0000000000065

540

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUPDAS

LATESHRSDASSERVI

CE

B-256, PHASE-II, RAJ KISHORE 

NAGAR, BILASPUR , CHHATISGARH 

M.P. INDIA Chhattisgarh 495006

KIRL0000000000038

902

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUPANDUR

ANGDESHPANDE NA

AT POST SHRIVAL BHOR DIST 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412801

KIRL0000000000065

542

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUPANDUR

ANGSATHE NA AT POST RAVER DIST JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425508

KIRL0000000000065

543

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUPURUSH

OTTAMPARANJP

E NA

JAMUL CEMENT WORKS AT POST 

JAMUL CAMP DIST DURG M P INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000065

541

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNURAJARA

MKULKARNI NA

SILLODKAR AT SHALLOD DIST-

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000065

546

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNURAJARA

MPANDIT NA

3\22 JAYA VIJAY HSG.SOCY, 

EXPRESS HIGHWAY SAHAR ROAD, 

BOMBAY 400099 INDIA Maharashtra 400099

KIRL0000000000065

702

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNURAMKRIS

HNAJOSHI NA

TEACHER STATE HIGH SCHOOL 

GUNA GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 473001

KIRL0000000000065

547

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNURAVAJIVI

PAT NA AT POST KOREGAON DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415501

KIRL0000000000065

548

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUSADASHI

VPHADKE NA

JAWAN NAGAR PLOT NO-150 BLDG 

1 15 GHATKOPAR BOMBAY-77 INDIA Maharashtra 400077

KIRL0000000000065

587

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUSAKHAR

AMBHENDE NA KOCHARA DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065

559

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUSAVALAR

AMDHARANE NA

AT POST KED SHIVAPUR DIST 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000065

560

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUSHRIDHA

RNIMKAR NA

AT POST KELAVE MAHIM DIST 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401402

KIRL0000000000065

558

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUSHRINIWVISHNUSHRINIW

ASVADAGBALKA

R NA

1161 NORTH KASABA SHOLAPUR-

413 001 INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065

823

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUSITARAM

SHINDE NA

AT POST TAKARI STN TAL WALVA 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000065

638

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUTATOBA

NHAVI NA

ELPHINSTONE RD BEGAM 

BUNGALOW KIRKEE POONA3 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000065

537

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUVAMAND

ESHPANDE NA 4422 JAIL ROAD AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065

552

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUVAMANJ

OSHI NA

C/O P V JOSHI TILAKNAGAR 

VRINDAVAN SOCY DOMBIVLI (EAST) 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065

551

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUVAMANP

HADKE NA

PITRU SMRITI BEHIND RAM 

MARUTI ROAD NAUPADA THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000065

629

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUVAMANS

ANE NA

28 VIJAYNAGAR COLONY POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

782

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUVASUDE

VMAHABALESH

WARKAR

VASUDEVRAGHUN

ATHMAHABALESH

WARKAR

8 OLYMPIC SOCIETY SAHAKAR 

NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRLIN300450804491

49

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   125.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUVASUDE

VVAIDYA NA

AT POST URUN ISLAMPUR DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415409

KIRL0000000000065

553

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUVINAYAK

PHADKEVAIDYA NA YADO GOPAL PETH SATARA CITY INDIA Maharashtra 415002

KIRL0000000000065

557

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUVISHVAN

ATHGOKHALE NA

MATHURA KUNJ L I C COLONY, 

PAUD ROAD, PUNE-411038 INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000065

758

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUVITHALD

AMALE NA

476 SADASHIV PETH NEAR 

BHIKARDAS MARUTI POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

555

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUVITHALK

AMALI NA

C O MR M G BOWLEKAR AT POST 

VENGURLA DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416516

KIRL0000000000065

554

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUVITHALM

ANTRI NA

C O DNYANASAGAR PRESS 

KOLHAPUR CITY INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000065

556

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUVYANKAT

ESHKACHOLE NA

WESTERN INDIA LIFE I CO LTD 

AGENCY OFFICE AT POST VINCHUR 

DT NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422305

KIRL0000000000065

550

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUVYANKAT

ESHKACHOLE VYANKATESH POST VINCHUR DIST NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422305

KIRL0000000000000

696

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023



VISHNUYASHVA

NTKALASKAR NA

T 18 B NO 53 MACHALIMAR CAMP 

VARSOVA ANDHERI BOMBAY 58 AS INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000065

545

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUBHAIGOP

ALBHAIPATEL

GOPALBHAIPATELB

USINESS

MEELAN D 22 PANCHARATNA 

AMIR ROAD PALANPUR DIST B K N 

GUJ INDIA Gujarat 385001

KIRL0000000000040

911

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUKANTHG

KATHARE GNKATHARE

NO 1 9TH CROSS MALLESWARAM 

BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560003

KIRL0000000000019

447

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHNUMATIBSO

NI BANSILAL

2,VISHWAS SOCIETY, PO 

ZADESHWAR , BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat 392011

KIRL0000000000041

332

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHVANATHNA

RAYANDESHMUK

H NARAYAN

O/O M/S DESHMUKH BROS 

BALIRAM PETH JALGAON E 

KHANDESH INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000000

731

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1160.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWAMITTERJ

ULKA SERVICE

C-1/12 WEST ENCLAVE PITAMPURA 

NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110034

KIRL0000000000035

995

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATH AMARNATH

C/O SMT PREM KAPOOR AHUJA 

RADIO FACTORY NO 215 OKHLA 

INDU ESTATENEW DELHI-110020 INDIA Delhi 110020

KIRL0000000000009

391

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWAMBHAR

BALKRISHNAMP

ANDIT NA

C O MR B M PANDIT 426 B WARD 

MANGALWAR PETH KOLHAPUR 

C9TY INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065

620

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWAMBHAR

MARTANDKSHIR

SAGAR NA

BLOCK NO.20A RADHAMOHAN 

COLONY. 

KHOKADPURA,AURANGABAD-

431001 INDIA Maharashtra 431001

KIRL0000000000065

630

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3040.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWAMBHAR

VASUDEOCHAND

ORKAR FVASUDEO

OLD PANDIT COLONY 31 MANGAL 

MURTI NEAR SINDHI'S SCHOOL 

NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422002

KIRL0000000000045

168

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWAMITTER

AGGARWAL FHLALASHORILALJI

3 ROSE AVENUE MAQBOOL ROAD 

AMRITSAR INDIA Punjab 143001

KIRL0000000000050

554

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHAN

ANDRAOCHAUD

A/15, PRITAM CO-OP.HOUSING 

SOCIETY LTD ABOVE DR. TUPES 

HOSPITAL SOLAPUR HIGH WAY, KIRL0000000000065 Amount for unclaimed and ANDRAOCHAUD

HARI NA

HOSPITAL SOLAPUR HIGH WAY, 

HADAPSAR INDIA Maharashtra 411028

KIRL0000000000065

824

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHAN

ANTKARMARKAR NA

552 SHANIWAR PETH OPP 

KANYASHALA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

508

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              20440.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHAT

MARAMAPTE NA

PROF APTE BUNGLOW 759 90 A 

SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065

627

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHBA

BURAOMARATH

E NA

C O BUNGALOW NO 38 

THALAKWADI BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 590006

KIRL0000000000065

517

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHBA

LAJIPARABHANE NA 1179 MAIN ROAD NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422101

KIRL0000000000065

518

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHBA

LAWANTPHADNI

S NA

1625 WRIGHT TOWN 

"SAMADHAN" JABALPUR-482 002 ( 

M P ) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 482002

KIRL0000000000065

826

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHBH

AGWANTPRADH

AN NA 1187 14 SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 5 INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000065

519

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHDS

HUKLA NA

2805 NAVI CHATE LANE 

DESHPANDE BARSI TOWN DIST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000065

604

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHDA

MODARKELKAR FDAMODAR

4/11 VITHAL NIWAS 

GOPALKRISHNA GOKHALE ROAD 

MULUND MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000045

201

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHDA

MODARMAYUR NA

ANANDI BAZAR NEAR LAXMI 

KARANJA AHMEDNAGAR INDIA Maharashtra 414001

KIRL0000000000065

513

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHDA

TTATRAYASHUKL

A NA

2803 NAVI CHATE LANE 

DESHPANDE WADA BARSI TOWN 

DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413401

KIRL0000000000065

583

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHDI

VAKARVAZE NA

C/O K T DONGARE CO LAMINGTON 

ROAD GIRGAUM BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065

514

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHEK

NATHZAPAKE NA AT POST SANGOLA DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413307

KIRL0000000000065

509

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHGA

NESHHUDDEDAR NA

AT P O KALEDHON TAL KHATAV 

DIST-SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415505

KIRL0000000000065

510

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHGA

NESHKESKAR NA

76/13,GAURINANDAN,LAW 

COLLEGE ROAD, POONA-411004 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000065

731

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



VISHWANATHM

AHADUWADKAR NA

40 MANGALWAR PETH EAST 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000065

520

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHNA

NABHUSARI NA

472 OLD BHAJI LANE RAVIWAR 

PETH POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

515

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHNA

RAYANCHILAKA NA 520 SAKHAR PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000065

611

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHNA

RAYANDESHMUK

H NA

PLEADER C O M S DESHMUKH BROS 

JALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000065

599

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3570.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHNA

RAYANSONARBO

JWARE NA

488 ADHAVAS WADA NARAYAN 

PETH POONA 30 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

516

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHPA

WAR FHSHAMRAO

1/12 SHRI DAWLAT VASAHAT 

KOTHRUD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411029

KIRL0000000000049

342

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHPU

RUSHOTTAMPAT

WARDHAN NA

DONGARE CHAWL BOMBAY ROAD 

THANA INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065

594

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHRA

GHUNATHCHAN

DAKKAR NA

GULTEKADI SALASBARI PARK 

GOVERDHAN D FAR LTD POONNA-1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000065

523

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHRA

GHUNATHKELKA

R NA

SHRI GAJANAN MILL AT P O MIRAJ 

DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065

522

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHRA

JARAMBHAVE RAJARAMBHAVE

A/202, SANGHAMITRA SOCIETY 

NEAR HOTEL WELCOME INN 

PANVEL DISTRICT, RAIGAD 

MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra 410206

KIRLIN300079100594

14

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHRA

NGOSHRIKHAND

E NA

DISPENSARY A POST PANDHARPUR 

DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413304

KIRL0000000000065

524

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHSHVISHWANATHSH

RIDHARDEODHA

R NA

MADHAV PRINTING PRESS 

TASGAON (DIST.SANG LI) INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000065

713

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHSIT

ARAMSHEVADE NA

2028 SADASHIV PETH TILAK ROAD 

POONA-411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000065

754

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHSIT

ARAMSHEVADE SITARAM

2028 SADASHIV PETH TILAK ROAD 

PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000011

694

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHTR

YAMBAKMONE NA

AT P O MAKHJAN TAL 

SANGMESHWAR DIST RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415611

KIRL0000000000065

512

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWANATHYA

SHWANTKALYAN

KAR NA AT P O RAMTEK DIST NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 441106

KIRL0000000000065

521

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWASVIJAYR

AOCHAVAN VIJAYRAO

ROOM NO 12 MANE MANSION 

FERGUSSON ROAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000006

671

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

VISHWASVINAYA

KKAKADE FVINAYAK

VIJAY APARTMENT, BLOCK NO.11, 

3RD FLOOR 88 RLY LINES, NEAR 

R.T.O.OFFICE SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000045

671

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VISWANATHBAL

APPAKAMATH

BALAPPANARAYAN

KAM

14TH VISHWAS CO OP HGS 

SOCIETY BOMBAY AGRA ROAD 

INDIRA NAGAR NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422010

KIRL0000000000034

898

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

VISWESWARARA

OMUTTE

FHNAGESWARARA

O

C/O B RAYAPPA 90, P M G, A M C 

COMPLEX GOVERNORPET 

VIJAYAWADA INDIA Andhra Pradesh 520002

KIRL0000000000049

065

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHABAINANAS

AHEBTHOPATE NA

JANAKI BHUVAN BHOR DIST 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412206

KIRL0000000000065

613

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHABAINANAS

AHEBTHOPATE NA

JANAKI BHUVAN BHOR DIST 

POONA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000065

641

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALANANTKA

LE NA

AT POST KHATTALWADA STN 

SANJAN TAL UMBARGAON DIST 

SURAT INDIA Gujarat 396120

KIRL0000000000065

650

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALBGOHIL FBHAVANBHAI

C/O AJAY JANI 1688-B, NEAR 

DHENUKRUPA SARDAR NAGAR 

BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat 364001

KIRL0000000000052

325

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALBABJISHE

THKAMBERKAR NA

AT POST ANJANVEL DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000065

481

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023



VITHALBABURAO

PATWARDHAN FBABURAO

SIDDHI BLOCK 1/2 NETAJI SUBHASH- 

HOUSING SOCIETY BIJAPUR ROAD, 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413004

KIRL0000000000045

274

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALCHANDA

RAMMHAPSEKA

R NA

H.NO.1127,MATRU SMRUTI, 

P.O.CURCHOREM (GOA) INDIA Goa 403706

KIRL0000000000065

700

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALDAGDUB

ARISAGURE NA

LANE NO.1,HOUSE NO.220, OLD 

DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424001

KIRL0000000000065

593

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALDATTATR

AYATENDULKAR DATTATRAYA

TELI ALI AT POST RATNAGIRI DIST 

RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000002

877

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   410.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALDNYANO

BASHEDSALE DNXANOBA

AT POST MANERAJURI VIA 

TASGAON DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 416312

KIRL0000000000003

376

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALGOVINDB

APAT NA

391 SADASHIV PETH KHARE WADA 

POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

475

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALHARIMAR

ATHE NA

HARABA ANNA PATWARDHAN 

WADA BRAHMAN PURI MIRAJ 

416410 INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000065

891

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2050.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALJAGOBAK

OSHE NA

SHRI BANKEY BIHARIS GARDEN 

VRINDABAN MATHURA INDIA Uttar Pradesh 281001

KIRL0000000000065

476

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALKRISHNA

KOLWALKAR KRISHNA

C/O SHRI A K KARVE 787 

ERANDAWANA PARKRD BEHIND 

RAVIRAJ HOTEL BAPAT BUNG PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000000

282

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3300.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALKRISHNA

BHATMUNDALE NA

FANASWADI NATAK BUNGALOW 

POST KALBADEVI BOMBAY 2 INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000065

474

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALLAXMAN

GAVHANKAR NA

AT BHOGAVE POST-DEVBAG TAL 

MALVAN DIST-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 416606

KIRL0000000000065

486

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALMANOHA

RAVACHAT NA

AT POST PARGAON SALUMALUCHE 

DIST POONA INDIA Maharashtra 413526

KIRL0000000000065

483

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALMORESH

WARGOKHALE MORESHWAR

559 SADASHIV PETH LAXMI ROAD 

POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000008

169

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023WARGOKHALE MORESHWAR POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030 169 unpaid dividend                2660.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALNARAYAN

BHAT FNARAYAN

B I SHAKUN CO OP HOUS SOC LTD 

SHAHAJE RAJE ROAD VILE PARLE 

(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000045

770

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALNARAYAN

BHIDE NA

C/O MR G T JOSHI 190 340 

RAMKRISHNA BHUVAN CAWNPORE 

U P INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000065

478

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALNARHAR

MANGOLIKAR NA

"VASUNDHARA" BUILDERS HSG 

SOCIETY PLOT NO 30/B 

SHANTIPURA NANDANVAN 

COLONY INDIA Maharashtra 431002

KIRL0000000000065

628

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7140.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALNILKANT

HKULKARNI NA

KOPARDEKAR 313A SOMWAR PETH 

KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000065

479

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALPRABHAK

ARJOSHI NA

AT POST PARSHURAM VIA CHIPLUN 

DT RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415707

KIRL0000000000065

480

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALRAGHUN

ATHPALNITKAR NA GULBARGA (MYSORE STATE) INDIA Karnataka 585101

KIRL0000000000065

703

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALRAMAYY

APULLI NA 487 SAKHAR PETH SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413003

KIRL0000000000065

619

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALRAMCHA

NDRABADAVE NA 504 SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

485

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALRAMCHA

NDRABADVE NA

144/A NARAYAN SADAN TOP 

FLOOR V P ROAD GIRGAUM 

BOMBAY-400 004 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000065

830

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   380.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALRAMCHA

NDRAJOSHI NA 904-A SHIRALA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416103

KIRL0000000000065

883

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALRAMCHA

NDRARANADE NA

24 GOGATEWADI SENAPATI BAPAT 

MARG MAHIM BOMBAY-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065

781

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALRAMCHA

NDRARANADE RAMCHANDRA

C/O SHRI V R RANADE 24 GOGATE 

WADI S BAPAT MARG MAHIM 

BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000010

478

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALRAMCHA

NDRARANADE NA

24 GOGATEWADI S BAPAT MARG 

MAHIM BOMBAY-400016 INDIA Maharashtra 400016

KIRL0000000000065

760

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALRAMKRIS

HNASHENAVI NA

BANDIYE AT WALWAI POST OFFICE 

MARCELLA GOA INDIA Goa 403107

KIRL0000000000065

484

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALSHANKAR

JOSHI NA 264B SHANWAR PETH POONA2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

488

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALTUKARA

MDESHMANE NA AT POST AKLUJ DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413101

KIRL0000000000065

477

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              12080.00 13-Apr-2023



VITHALVAMANG

HANEKAR NA

2000 TILAK ROAD MADIWALE 

COLONY SADASHIV PETH POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

487

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8055.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALVAMANS

HEJWALKAR FVAMAN

SWATI KUNJ SURYODAYA HSG SOC 

PLOT NO.115 AMBARNATH DIST:-

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000045

161

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALVASUDEV

HASAMNIS NA AT POST-AUDUMBAR DIST-SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416416

KIRL0000000000065

617

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALVISHWAN

ATHDIXIT FHVISHWANATH

114/6 MURARJI PETH MARISWAMI 

CHAWL SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047

171

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALBHAIHSH

YANI FHHARIBHAI

24, SHRIDHAR TENAMENT INDIA 

COLONY ROAD BAPUNAGAR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380024

KIRL0000000000049

787

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALDASGOKU

LDASTHAKKAR GOKULDAS

122,BAZAR PETH BHIWANDI DIST. 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421302

KIRL0000000000001

546

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALDASSVALL

ABHDASSGAJJAR

IA VALLABHDBSS

SHANKARPALLI ANDHRA PRADESH 

(C RLY) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500002

KIRL0000000000001

686

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHALRAOKRIS

HNARAOUPLAP FKRISHNARAO

KAMAL KUNJ 1ST FLOOR NORTH 

WING FATEH GANG BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390002

KIRL0000000000045

141

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHUBALANHA

VI NA

C O THE COOPER ENG WORKS 

SATARA ROAD INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000065

489

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

VITHUSANTUPAT

IL SANTU

KURUNKALI TAL KARVEER DIST 

KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000001

529

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

VITOLAVCAMOTI

MSANCOALCAR FHVENCTEXA

B/H ST MICHEAL'S CHURCH E-104, 

TALEIGAO, ILHAS GOA INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000049

439

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VITTHALDAMOD

ARBENDARKAR NA

18 206 SAHAKAR NAGAR I 

CHEMBUR SHREE SHANTADURGA 

HSG SOCIETY CHEMBUR BOMBAY 

400071 INDIA Maharashtra 400071

KIRL0000000000065

832

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   760.00 13-Apr-2023

VITTHALDHONDI

BABORGE DHONDIBA

1517 SADASHIV PETH 

PANDHARINATH PRASAD POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000004

824

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1050.00 13-Apr-2023

VITTHALSADASHI

VBHIDE NA

C/O MR S M BHIDE 1103/A-10 

SHIVAJINAGAR POONA 5 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000065

687

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

VITTHALTUKARA

MGUNDA NA

58 MAHATMA PHULE PETH GUNDA 

WADA POONA 2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

681

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VITTHALTUKARA

MGUNDA NA

58 MAHATMA PHULE PETH POONA 

2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

662

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3645.00 13-Apr-2023

VITTHALTUKARA

MGUNDA NA

58 MAHATMA PHULE PETH PUNE-

411 002 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000065

840

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIVEKBALNARAL

KAR NA

H-3+4 HIMALI SOCIETY 

ERANDWANE PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000066

008

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3040.00 13-Apr-2023

VIVEKBHALCHAN

DRAAPTE BHALCHANDRA

SUKRUT 1304/1/10 SHUKRAWAR 

PETH BAJIRAO ROAD, PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000012

054

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

VIVEKGANESHM

ANDKE FGANESH

12, RAJDEEP PLOT NO 12, 

RAMBAUG COLONY S NO 121+122 

PAUD RD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411038

KIRL0000000000032

422

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

VIVEKGUPTA SHNPGUPTA

406 TRISHUL APARTMENT 

KAUSHAMBI GHAZIABAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 201010

KIRL1203350001882

277

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   375.00 13-Apr-2023

VIVEKKESHAVKU

LKARNI FKESHAV

UJWAL HOUSING SOCIETY 122, 

MURARJI PETH, SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000052

540

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIVEKKUMARTI

WARI FHRAMJEE

A-10/14A , PRAHALAD GHAT, NEAR 

KALYANI DEVI, VARANASI (U.P) INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000048

848

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIVEKPRABHKAR

BASUTKAR FPRABHAKAR

21B "UTKARSHA" SIDDHAJIN HSG 

SOCY MURARJI PETH SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047

194

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIVEKRAO MVINAYAKRAO

47 FRANCIS STR SECUNDERABAD (A 

P) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500025

KIRL0000000000027

270

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

VIVEKSEHGAL JLSEHGALSTUDENT

A 1 ICAR RESIDENTIAL COLONY 

BAJAJ NAGAR NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440010

KIRL0000000000037

980

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

VIVEKSHAH

FHRAMESHCHAND

RA

C/O JAYANTILAL VIRCHAND BELOW 

TOWN HALL SHOP NO-1 TALAJA INDIA Gujarat 364140

KIRL0000000000050

157

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VIVEKTIWARI FHVINOD

306,CHARTERED HOUSE 

DR.C.H.STREET MARINE LINES 

MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400002

KIRL0000000000047

999

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VOLAMUDINAGA

RAJANAIDU FHVRAMA

PLOT NO.1178, ROAD NO 60 

JUBILEE HILLS COLONY HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500034

KIRL0000000000049

359

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



VRAJLALKANJIBH

AISANGHVI NA

MANI VILLA 595E DR AMBEDKAR 

ROAD MATUNGA BOMBAY-400019 INDIA Maharashtra 400019

KIRL0000000000065

759

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VRAJLALVIRJI VIRJI

SUNSHINE 39 S V RD VILE-PARLE 

(WEST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000006

581

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   260.00 13-Apr-2023

VRIJLALRATILALS

HAH RATILAL

B-40, 'VARDHMAN KUTIR' 3RD 

FLOOR, SHANKAR GALI KANDIWALI 

(W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400067

KIRL0000000000052

966

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VRUSHALIDEEPA

KGADKARI NA

1B/103,ADARSHA NAGAR BEHIND 

PRATAP CINEMA,KOLBAD, THANE 

400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000065

863

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1975.00 13-Apr-2023

VRUSHALISURES

HTAMRAS NA

PLOT NO.371,BLOCK NO.2, ANANT 

APARTMENT,KANSAI SECTION, 

AMBERNATH(EAST) -

421501,DIST.THANE INDIA Maharashtra 421501

KIRL0000000000065

965

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

VUDATHUVENKA

TACHENNAIAHT

HIRUNADH

LATESURYANARAY

ANAMURTY

SAGARA DURGA SURGICALS 

DOCTORS DOCTORS PLAZA OPP K G 

H O P GATE VISAKHAPATNAM AP INDIA Andhra Pradesh 530002

KIRLIN301022200280

62

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VYANKAJISITARA

MKULKARNI NA

H NO 405 D WARD BHAU NAIK BOL 

GANGAVESH KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416001

KIRL0000000000065

578

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VYANKATRAMA

NACHARYAJAHA

GIRDAR NA

AT HIREHAL POST VALHE ALUR DIST 

DHARWAR INDIA Karnataka 580001

KIRL0000000000065

577

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VYANKATESHBAL

ACHARYANARGU

NDKAR BALACHARYA

BRAHMINPURI NEAR AMBABAI 

TALIM MIRAJ DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000002

491

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3185.00 13-Apr-2023

VYANKATESHBH

ASKARKULKARNI NA

C/O MR N G SHETHJI AT POST-

KALAMB HYDERABAD STATE INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500003

KIRL0000000000065

573

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VYANKATESHGO

PALPARANJPE NA

BHOIR BLOCK NO-5 STATION ROAD 

CHINCHWAD POONA-19 INDIA Maharashtra 411019

KIRL0000000000065

568

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023PALPARANJPE NA CHINCHWAD POONA-19 INDIA Maharashtra 411019 568 unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VYANKATESHKRI

SHNARAOANDH

ARE NA

ASSTT STN MASTER AT POST STN 

BRAMHPURI DIST CHANDA INDIA Maharashtra 441206

KIRL0000000000065

567

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VYANKATESHMA

HADEOTIKEKAR NA

C O MR R V TIKEKAR R G A S M 

BANMORE C RLY DIST MORENA M INDIA Madhya Pradesh 476001

KIRL0000000000065

574

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3950.00 13-Apr-2023

VYANKATESHNA

RAYANMANDAV

GANE NA

H.NO 1746 PARASNATH GALLI OLD 

TAMBAT ALL EY NASIK CITY INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000065

572

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1595.00 13-Apr-2023

VYANKATESHNE

ELKANTHGOKHA

LE NA

BALAJINAGAR, PLOT NO.102, 

GURUMAVLI,DAUND (DIST-POONA) 

DAUND-413801 INDIA Maharashtra 413801

KIRL0000000000065

655

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1290.00 13-Apr-2023

VYANKATESHRA

MCHANDRAJAM

KHEDKAR RAMCHANDRA

1/3 GANESH APTS C R DAS RD 

RAMNAGAR DOMBIVLI (E) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000017

481

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

VYANKATESHSH

RINIVASKAMEGA

ONKAR NA

RETD ASSTT COMM OF CUSTOMS 

OPP ASHOK TALKIES HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000065

576

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

VYANKATESHTRI

MBAKLOKUR NA

AT POST LOKUR VIA ATHANI DIST 

BELGAUM INDIA Karnataka 591304

KIRL0000000000065

571

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VYANKATRAOGO

PALRAJGURU NA

AT SHIRGAON POST UMBRAJ DIST 

SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415109

KIRL0000000000065

569

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

VYANKOBATUKA

RAMTARE NA

C O MR NARAYAN G VAKIL AT POST 

MOMINABAD INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000065

570

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

WALIAHMADSID

DIQUI NA

PILGRIM LODGE COMPOUND 

MALLI TAL NAINITAL (UP)263001 INDIA Uttarakhand 263001

KIRL0000000000066

039

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              19910.00 13-Apr-2023

WALTERMATHIA

S FHABRAHAM

KARNATAKA ELECTRICITY BOARD 

KOPPA POST CHIKMAGALUR DIST INDIA Karnataka 577126

KIRL0000000000050

126

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

WAMANBALKRIS

HNADESAI BALKRISHNA

180 KASBA PETH SHIVAJI ROAD 

POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000000

352

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2550.00 13-Apr-2023

WAMANCHINTA

MANBHAGWAT NA

101,RAMCHANDRA APTS,1ST 

FLOOR SARASWAT 

COLONY,GURUMANDIR RD 

DOMBIVLI(EAST) INDIA Maharashtra 421201

KIRL0000000000066

055

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              16035.00 13-Apr-2023

WAMANJAIRAM

VAIDYA NA

PEDNEKARWADI CHAWL 

NO.3,ROOM NO.11, SAYANI 

ROAD,BOMBAY-400025. INDIA Maharashtra 400025

KIRL0000000000066

045

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

WAMANKRISHN

APATANKAR NA VITA DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415311

KIRL0000000000065

432

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3645.00 13-Apr-2023



WAMANNARHA

RSALGAONKAR FNARHAR

9.SHIVSADAN 1ST FLOOR LIBERTY 

GARDEN MALAD (WEST) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400064

KIRL0000000000045

920

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

WAMANPANDU

RANGBELSARE FPANDURANG

478/9 MAYURESH CO-OP HSG 

SOCY PARVATI PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000044

952

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

WAMANPANDU

RANGBELSARE NA

478/9 MAYURESH HOUSING 

SOCIETY PARVATI POONA-411009 INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000066

051

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

WAMANPRABHA

KAROKA NA

VINSET SHIVAJI PATH THANA-

400601 INDIA Maharashtra 400601

KIRL0000000000066

050

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

WAMANSADASH

IVSHRIKHANDE NA

SHRI DATTA BHAWAN,LAXMI PARK 

ROAD, DEWAS (M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 455001

KIRL0000000000066

046

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

WAMANSURYAB

HANBHOJANE NA 94 BOPODI POONA-411003 INDIA Maharashtra 411003

KIRL0000000000066

049

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

WAMANTRIMBA

KKALE NA 740 SADASHIV PETH POONA-2 INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000066

041

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              11930.00 13-Apr-2023

WAMANTRIMBA

KLOHOKARE TRIMBAK SHANWAR PETH H NO 420 POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000003

938

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   750.00 13-Apr-2023

WAMANTUKARA

MPAWASKAR NA

2703 A WARD NEW MAHADWAR 

ROAD KOLHAPUR-416 002 INDIA Maharashtra 416002

KIRL0000000000066

052

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

WAMANRAOLAX

MANRAOCHITAL

E NA

H NO 316 LAXMAN KUTI 

MAHATMA GANDHI MARG 

SHUJALPUR MANDI INDIA Madhya Pradesh 465333

KIRL0000000000066

054

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                4480.00 13-Apr-2023

WAMANRAOSHI

VRAMDHAGE NA 1124 KASBA PETH,POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000066

044

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

WARSHASUDHA

KARPRABHU NA 1 PHAYRE ROADPOONA 1 INDIA Maharashtra 411001

KIRL0000000000066

042

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

WASANTAPPAJIS

GEETAI BHAVAN OPP 11TH LANE 

RAJARAMPUR EASTERN KIRL0000000000066 Amount for unclaimed and WASANTAPPAJIS

ARNAIK NA

RAJARAMPUR EASTERN 

EXTENKOLHAPUR 416008 INDIA Maharashtra 416008

KIRL0000000000066

047

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

WASEEMBANOJ

AMEEL FHHASANJAMEEL

KD 59 IGFCC TOWNSHIP JAGDISH 

PUR SULTAN PUR INDIA Uttar Pradesh 227817

KIRL0000000000050

390

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

WASIMUDDINJA

MALI FHSHARFUDDIN

C/O DR JAWED SABIR HANFI 

MOHALLA SIDHARI AZAMGARH U P INDIA Uttar Pradesh 276001

KIRL0000000000048

863

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

WASUDEODATT

ATRAYASANSARE DATTATRAYA HANUMAN LANE RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000001

467

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   525.00 13-Apr-2023

WASUDEOGOPA

LSUBHEDAR NA

21 MAISAN BELVEDERS 107 

QUEENS ROAD BOMBAY 1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000066

038

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              31080.00 13-Apr-2023

WASUDEOWAM

ANPUROHIT WAMAN

SHRI VIBHA 75 RAM NAGAR 

NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000004

706

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   410.00 13-Apr-2023

WILTONGOMES NA

GR FLOOR HILLS VIEW EVEREST RD 

ANDHERI BOMBAY 58 INDIA Maharashtra 400058

KIRL0000000000066

040

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              35870.00 13-Apr-2023

WISHNUKRISHN

AJIPOTNIS NA

SHIV SURGERY P O KOPARGAON 

(DIST AHMEDNAGAR) INDIA Maharashtra 423601

KIRL0000000000010

948

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

WISHWANATHB

ALSHETKALE BALSHET 6/1 SHUKRAWAR PETH POONA INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000000

557

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                7275.00 13-Apr-2023

WUHAANSEN FHCHOUCHICHAI

SHANKAR TALKIES ROAD KATNI 

(M.P.) INDIA Madhya Pradesh 483501

KIRL0000000000050

470

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YHARSHBEHL

YOGINDERSINGHBE

HL

206 B D CHAMBERS 10/54 

DESHBANDHU GUPTA ROAD KAROL 

BAGH NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110005

KIRL0000000000036

151

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YPULLAIAH FHBALARAMIH

AMARAVATHI PAN SHOP 

AMARAVATHI LODGE CLUB ROAD 

KURNOOL (A.P.) INDIA Andhra Pradesh 518004

KIRL0000000000052

785

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

YADAORAOHUM

NE FHKISANJI

48, URVELLA COLONY OPP SAI 

MANDIR NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra 440015

KIRL0000000000049

472

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YADAVGOPALRA

ODESHMUKH NA AT POST VIDUL DT YEOTMAL INDIA Maharashtra 445001

KIRL0000000000066

071

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

YADUDAJIGADE NA AT POST LONAND DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415521

KIRL0000000000066

056

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YAGNESHBHAIN

AVINCHANDRAP

ASSAWALA NA

86, GIRVAR BUNGLOW, NR 

RAMVADI BUS STOP ISHANPUR 

AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 382443

KIRL1203450000754

091

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

YAJNANARAYAN

AKEDLAYA FHMANJUNATHA

C/O C. MANJUNATHA KEDLAYA 

VILLAGE : CHANTHAR POST : 

BRAHMAVAR TQ. UDUPI DIST. D.K. 

(KARNATAKA) INDIA Karnataka 576213

KIRL0000000000050

134

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



YAKUBNOORHAK

IM NA

SAYA MANZIL MAHAVIRNAGAR 

WADGAON SHERI PUNE 411 014 INDIA Maharashtra 411014

KIRL0000000000066

098

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

YAKUBSAHEBGH

UDUSAHEBYAKS

AMBI NA

MAHALINGPUR TAL MUDHOL DIST 

BIJAPUR INDIA Karnataka 587312

KIRL0000000000066

093

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

YALAMANCHILIS

RINIVASACHAKR

AVARTHY

POORNACHANDRA

RAOY

NO.509, HOME SREE TOWERS 

BEHIND HANUMAN TEMPLE 

JAYANAGAR, KUKATPALLY 

HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500072

KIRLIN301696109650

07

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                       5.00 13-Apr-2023

YALLOJISIDOJISHI

NDE NA

YASHODHAN BLDG B NO 1 

HANUMAN CROSS RD VILE PARLE 

BOMBAY 57 INDIA Maharashtra 400057

KIRL0000000000066

058

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YAMANAJILAXM

ANVADEKAR NA AT POST KHED DT POONA INDIA Maharashtra 412205

KIRL0000000000066

057

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6840.00 13-Apr-2023

YAMIKASINGH FHPREMCHAND

SMT YAMIKA SINGH C/O PROF 

JAGDISH SINGH NIRANJAN 530/2L 

DHYAN CHAND JHANSI INDIA Uttar Pradesh 284003

KIRL0000000000050

020

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YAMUNAMARUT

IMAHADIK MARUTI

YESHWANT MEDICAL STORES MAIN 

ROAD DATTA CHOWK SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000000

621

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1085.00 13-Apr-2023

YAMUNABAIAM

RITRAOABHYANK

AR NA

AMRIT BLDG NEAR NAND BHUVAN 

RAOPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390001

KIRL0000000000066

075

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

YAMUNABAIGAN

GADHARBORSHE NA

OPP -RADHA VIDYALAYA JAWAHAR 

DIST-THANA INDIA Maharashtra 401603

KIRL0000000000066

109

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3190.00 13-Apr-2023

YAMUNABAIRA

MCHANDRADES

HMUKH NA 245BBALIRAM PETHJALGAON INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000066

096

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

YAMUTAIVAMA

NAGASHE NA

582 NARAYAN PETH POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000066

104

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YARMVALLADMJ

ALALODDINMAU

LVI NA

C S NO 3176 GALLI NO 2 AT POST 

DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424002

KIRL0000000000066

074

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023LVI NA DHULIA INDIA Maharashtra 424002 074 unpaid dividend                   910.00 13-Apr-2023

YARRALAKSHMIV

ARAPRASAD YSEETARAMAIAH

6-3-788/A/16 DURGANAGAR 

COLONY AMEERPET HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500016

KIRL0000000000026

785

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   225.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHAVANTCHA

NDRUSHITAPHE NA

C O COOPER ENGINEERING LTD 

SATARA ROAD SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415010

KIRL0000000000066

089

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHAVANTDNY

ANUJADHAV NA

KIRLOSKARWADI RLY STATION 

COLONY KIRLOSK ARWADI DIST 

SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000066

101

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1215.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHAVANTRAM

CHANDRAKULKA

RNI NA

NAVADIKAR S WADA 456 PANT S 

KOT AT POST KARAD DT SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000066

066

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   455.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHAVANTSHA

RADGOWAIKAR SHARAD

20 (OLD) NARAYAN PETH 

GOWAIKAR BLDG. PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000012

067

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHAVANTSHRI

DHARJOGLEKAR

SHRIDHARJOGLEKA

R

425 A SHANIWAR PETH NAER 

AHILYA DEVI HIGH SCHOOL PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRLIN301774112149

33

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHOBALARAM

CHANDRAPENDS

E RAMCHANDRA

20 PRATAPGANJ GORA RAM 

MANDIR SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000011

919

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHODABHAN

UDASPATIL BHANUDAS

C/O KRISHNA SAHAKARI SAKHAR 

KARKHANA LTD RETHARE BUDRUK 

TAL KARAD DIST SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415110

KIRL0000000000004

684

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHODADEVIG

OENKA FHSURESHPRASAD

C/O RAM NIWAS GOENKA HIRA 

NAND SAH LANE CHOWK PATNA 

CITY BIHAR INDIA Bihar 800008

KIRL0000000000050

609

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHODANARAS

INHARAO NARASINHA

FLAT 44 RAJYOG HSG SOCY 

63/2B/1 PARVATI PUNE SATARA 

ROAD PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411009

KIRL0000000000011

346

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHODAYASHP

ALKHAMITKAR

HYASHPALVKHAMI

TKA

149 RAILWAY LINES DUFFRIN 

CHOWK SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000047

072

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHODABAIGO

PALRAMANE HGOPAL

AT PARATAVANE P.O.RATNAGIRI 

DIST:-RATNAGIRI INDIA Maharashtra 415612

KIRL0000000000045

267

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHVANTAMRI

TAGHATGE AMRITA KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 416216

KIRL0000000000001

606

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6075.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHVANTBABAJ

ISORKHADE NA

24 WARDEN ROAD CUMBALLA HILL 

BOMBAY 26 INDIA Maharashtra 400026

KIRL0000000000066

063

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023



YASHVANTBUVA

JITHAKAR NA AT POST BORGAON DT SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 415413

KIRL0000000000066

064

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHVANTEKNA

THKULKARNI NA

PENSIONER TEACHER AT POST 

VAIRAG TAL BARSI DIST SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413402

KIRL0000000000066

059

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHVANTKRISH

NAKALE NA

NANDADEEP 6 MUKUNDNAGAR 

POONA-411037 INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRL0000000000066

078

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHVANTLAXM

ANLONDHE NA

C/O GANESH PRINTING PRESS 

20/22 - KHADILKAR PATH C P TANK 

PATH BOMBAY 04 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000066

067

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHVANTMAH

ADEOMATANGE NA 771 MATANGE WADA NASIK INDIA Maharashtra 422001

KIRL0000000000066

065

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHVANTNARA

YANPATANKAR NA

C O STANDARD VACCUM OIL COMP 

LTD PETROL DEPT SECUNDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500001

KIRL0000000000066

060

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6080.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHVANTNILKA

NTHKETKAR NA

C O SHRIPAL CO KANDEWADI 

GIRGAUM BOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000066

061

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHVANTPUND

LIKMAYEKAR NA BAZAR MAPUCA GOA INDIA Goa 403507

KIRL0000000000066

062

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHVANTRAMR

AOPATIL NA AT POST KARI DT SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000066

070

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHVANTSHRID

HARJOSHI NA 25 14 KARVE ROAD POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000066

069

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHVANTVISHN

UINAMDAR NA

C/O R.Y. INAMDAR DATTA 

APTS,FLAT NO 7, KOKANI GALLI INDIA Maharashtra 416410

KIRL0000000000066

083

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1140.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHWANTBAPU

RAODIWAN FBAPURAO

SURVEY NO.9 BEHIND SHAH FLATS 

ERANDAVANA PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000045

438

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   110.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHWANTCHIN

TAMANWANI NA

C/O SWASTIK HARDWARE STORES 

CHALISGAON ( DIST JALGAON) INDIA Maharashtra 425001

KIRL0000000000066

099

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHWANTGBH AT POST VAIRAG TAL BARSI DT KIRL0000000000066 Amount for unclaimed and YASHWANTGBH

ATLAVANDE NA

AT POST VAIRAG TAL BARSI DT 

SHOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413402

KIRL0000000000066

079

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHWANTGAN

ESHBAPAT NA

22/2 POPCO HSG SOCIETY 

YASHWANT BLDG NEAR GULSHAN 

HSG SOCIETY ANDHERI (W) INDIA Maharashtra 400061

KIRL0000000000066

080

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHWANTGOP

ALSOHONI NA

744 DHARMPURI WAI (DIST-

SATARA) INDIA Maharashtra 412803

KIRL0000000000066

106

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHWANTNAT

HURAMDESHPA

NDE NA

AT AND PO MUTHE DIST POONA 

TAL MULSHI VIA D G POONA 4 INDIA Maharashtra 411004

KIRL0000000000066

092

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YASHWANTHGO

VINDKADUSKAR FHGOVIND

YASHANITI 7B ONKAR HSG SOCY 

SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413225

KIRL0000000000047

266

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

YASMINVANZAR

A

SADRUDDINVANZA

RASERVICE

CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA JORAVAR 

NAGAR DIST SURENDRA NAGAR 

GUJARAT INDIA Gujarat 363020

KIRL0000000000039

238

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

YATINDERKUMA

RGUPTA

MANOHARLALGUP

TASERVICE

9/1891 GALI NO 3 KAILASH NAGAR 

DELHI INDIA Delhi 110031

KIRL0000000000036

924

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YATISHPANDHAR

INATHPRABHUN

E NA

49 MANGALWAR PETH GOGAVALE 

BLDG POONA-411011 INDIA Maharashtra 411011

KIRL0000000000066

105

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YATISHSECURITIE

SLTD COMPANY

410, 2ND FLOOR, PRABHAT 

COMPLEX, K G ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka 560009

KIRL0000000000041

370

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1800.00 13-Apr-2023

YEDATOREVISW

ANATHCHANDR

ASEKHARIA NA

NO 430 ELEVENTH CROSS WILSON 

GARDEN BANGALORE 27 INDIA Karnataka 560027

KIRL0000000000066

084

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend              44760.00 13-Apr-2023

YERRAMILLISIVA

RAMAKRISHNAR

AO YSRVENKATARAO

PLOT 91 H NO 19-86/91/1 ASHOK 

MANIPURI COLONY KAPRA ECIL 

POST HYDERABAD INDIA Andhra Pradesh 500062

KIRLIN300020102842

06

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YERUSHABAIABR

AHAMCHINCHOL

KAR NA

NO-4 READY MONEY BLDG CLARE 

ROAD BYCULLA BOMBAY-8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000066

088

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

YERUSHABAIABR

AHAMCHINCHOL

KAR NA

READY MONEY BLDG NO-4 CLARE 

ROAD BYCULLA BOMBAY-8 INDIA Maharashtra 400008

KIRL0000000000066

072

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

YESHAVANTRAO

ANANDRAODESH

MUKH NA

AT POST ANVA VIA SILLOD DIST 

AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra 431112

KIRL0000000000066

087

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                9120.00 13-Apr-2023

YESHVANTVISHN

UKHADILKAR NA

NAVAGHAR RD SHRAMA SAFALYA 

BLDG EAST MULUND BOMBAY 81 INDIA Maharashtra 400081

KIRL0000000000066

091

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023



YESHWANTGAJA

NANNAIK FGAJANAN

C/O.MR.T.T.NAIK 14TH RETREAT 

THRONTON HELTH SURRY LONDON 

(U.K.) INDIA Maharashtra 413224

KIRL0000000000045

186

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   150.00 13-Apr-2023

YESHWANTGANE

SHJOSHI NA

2012,SADASHIV PETH,POONA-

411030 INDIA Maharashtra 411030

KIRL0000000000066

103

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YESHWANTGOK

HALE

LAXMANGOKHALEE

NGINEER

LALIT 1182/116 SHIVAJINAGAR 

PUNE 411005 INDIA Maharashtra 411005

KIRL0000000000038

028

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

YESHWANTKESH

AVGHANEKAR NA

61 DHARAM PETH EXTENSION 

MOULANA AZAD RO AD NAGPUR 1 INDIA Maharashtra 440001

KIRL0000000000066

097

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YESHWANTLGOK

HALE FLAXMAN 1182/1-6 SHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411016

KIRL0000000000046

049

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

YESHWANTPARS

UKHOT NA

ALLOY CASTING SECTION 

KIRLOSKARVADI DIST SANGLI INDIA Maharashtra 416308

KIRL0000000000066

085

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                2505.00 13-Apr-2023

YESHWANTSHRI

KRISHNABIDKAR SHRIKRISHNA 96 SHUKRAWAR PETH PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411002

KIRL0000000000012

459

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

YESHWANTSITAR

AMDESHMUKH

LATESHSITARAMKD

ESHMUKHSE

A 2 JEEVAN JYOTI SHIVAJI NAGAR 

SANEGURUJI MARG NAUPADA 

THANE INDIA Maharashtra 400602

KIRL0000000000037

205

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

YESUSONURAUL NA

C/O SAKHARAM YESU WORKSHOP 

RA_CHANDRA MA 

NSIONSANDHURST 

RD.GIRGABOMBAY 4 INDIA Maharashtra 400004

KIRL0000000000066

073

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YESUMAMUKES

HKUMARGANDH

I

MRMUKESHKUMA

RHOUSEHOLD

3 PUSHPANATH SOCIETY OPP 

MUSEUM PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380007

KIRL0000000000039

808

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

YOGAINDERNAT

HDAWAR

KESHORAMDAWAR

SER

35 OFFICERS BASE CAMP YAMUNA 

COLONY DEHRADUN U P INDIA Uttarakhand 248001

KIRL0000000000036

102

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

YOGENDRAKUM

ARSINGHCHAUH

AN NA

C/O DR YADAV'S CLINIC SASNI 

GATE, HATHRAS INDIA Uttar Pradesh 204101

KIRL0000000000048

622

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YOGENDRASING DATTAJIRAOGAEK 2/G, EQUIPMENTS 613,GIDC KIRLIN301485103452 Amount for unclaimed and YOGENDRASING

HGAEKWAD

DATTAJIRAOGAEK

WAD

2/G, EQUIPMENTS 613,GIDC 

ESTATE MAKARPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390010

KIRLIN301485103452

22

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YOGESHASHAH FAMRUTLAL

25 BAWA ROAD ALWARPET 

MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600018

KIRL0000000000051

972

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YOGESHAGARW

AL FH

C/O RAM NIWAS BIM NIWAS 

KOTLA ROAD FIROZBAD INDIA Uttar Pradesh 283203

KIRL0000000000048

805

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YOGESHBALKRIS

HNASHETH FBALKRISHNA

3,MARIAM MANTION BAPTISTA 

ROAD VILE PARLE (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400056

KIRL0000000000046

570

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

YOGESHHARILAL

SURATWALA HARILAL

PARSHWA APARTMENT PLOT NO 

402 12 SANJAY GARDEN MUKUND 

NAGAR PUNE INDIA Maharashtra 411037

KIRLIN300360222520

28

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

YOGESHMADHU

KARSONAWANE NA

ATITHI DINING HALL MAIN ROAD 

WARD NO 5 SHRIRAMPUR INDIA MAHARASHTRA 400000

KIRL0000000000066

118

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                8435.00 13-Apr-2023

YOGESHVADILAL

MODI

SHVADILALFULCHA

NDMODISERVI

22 SAMVED APARTMENTS 17 

MOTINAGAR SOCY OPP 

MAHALAXMI MUNICIPAL MARKET 

PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat 380006

KIRL0000000000040

776

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YOGINMANUBH

AIPATEL FHMANUBHAI

93 KUNJ SOCIETY ALKAPURI 

BARODA INDIA Gujarat 390005

KIRL0000000000050

252

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     35.00 13-Apr-2023

YOGINDERPALSI

NGH NA NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110001

KIRL0000000000041

312

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023

YOJANASHUKLA RAJESHSHUKLA

SHUBHAM SADAN 2-JHANSI ROAD 

OPP FCI GODOWN GWALIOR INDIA Madhya Pradesh 474009

KIRL1302860000025

802

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YOUSUFSULAMA

NMERCHANT FHSULAMAN

A HELAL BLDG, SHOP NO.4, 

DR.MASCAREHANS ROAD, 

MAZGAON, MUMBAI-400010 INDIA Maharashtra 400010

KIRL0000000000048

055

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

YUSUFKABIRBAG

DADI NA

C/O YUSUF AND CO MODI STREET 

FORT BOMBAY-1 INDIA Maharashtra 400001

KIRL0000000000066

086

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                5925.00 13-Apr-2023

YUSUFRASULBA

GWAN RASUL 130 BUDHWAR PETH SATARA INDIA Maharashtra 415001

KIRL0000000000006

230

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                1875.00 13-Apr-2023

ZAHEERKSHEIKH ABDULKHADER

NAAZ MANZIL MADI COMPOUND 

POST GANJIMUT MANGALORE 

KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka 574144

KIRLIN300513125668

15

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     15.00 13-Apr-2023

ZAHIRMHAVA FHMDHUSSAIN

2107-08, SHEFFIELD TOWER 

LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX OFF. 

FOUR BUNGLOW VERSOVA 

ANDHERI (W), MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra 400053

KIRL0000000000052

839

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   300.00 13-Apr-2023

ZAINUDDIN

SAIFUDDINAHMED

ALL

C/O AHMEDALLY HASANALLY &CO 

4/153 D BROADWAY MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600001

KIRL0000000000009

173

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                6185.00 13-Apr-2023



ZAINUDDIN NA

C/O AHMEDALLY & HASSANALLY & 

CO 99 BROADWAY MADRAS INDIA Tamil Nadu 600108

KIRL0000000000026

475

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                3750.00 13-Apr-2023

ZAMAKUGULABC

HANDKOCHETA

MARVADI NA AT POST VANGI DIST SOLAPUR INDIA Maharashtra 413001

KIRL0000000000066

123

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                     75.00 13-Apr-2023

ZAVERILALMAGA

NLAL NA

6/2067 HATFALIA CORNER 

HARIPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat 395003

KIRL0000000000013

331

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   935.00 13-Apr-2023

ZORAWARINDER

SINGHKALRA SERVICE 62 NAVJIWAN VIHAR NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi 110017

KIRL0000000000036

922

Amount for unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend                   185.00 13-Apr-2023


